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STATISTICS KEY 
* = indicates individual played for other team(s); jugado por dos (o mas) equipos 
 
FIELD PLAYER LEGEND 
GP = Games Played; GS = Games Started; MIN = Minutes Played; G = Goals; A = Assists; 
SHT = Total Shots; SOG = Shots On Goal; FC = Fouls Committed; FS = Fouls Suffered; OFF 
= Times Offside; CK = Corner Kicks; C = Cautions; E = Ejections; FW = Forward; MF = 
Midfielder; DF = Defender; GK = Goalkeeper 
 
GOALKEEPER STATISTICS LEGEND 
SHTS = Shots Faced; SVS = Saves; GA = Goals Allowed; GAA = Goals Against Average 
(goals allowed per 90 minutes); PG = Penalty Kick Goals Allowed; PA = Penalty Kick Attempts 
Faced; W = Goalkeeper Wins; L = Goalkeeper Losses; T = Goalkeeper Ties; SO = Shutouts; 
OT Record = Record in Overtime Games 
 
CLAVE DE LAS ESTADISTICAS 
GP = Partidos Jugados; GS = Partidos Como Titular; MIN = Minutos; G = Goles; A = 
Asistencias; SHT = Tiros en Total; SOG = Tiros a la Porteria; FC = Faltas Cometidas; FS = 
Faltas Sufridas; OFF = Fuera de Lugar; CK = Tiros de Esquina; C = Amonestaciones; E = 
Expulsiones; FW = Delantero; MF = Mediocampista; DF = Defensa; GK = Portero 
 
CLAVE POR PORTEROS 
SHTS = Tiros; SVS = Atajadas; GA = Goles en Contra; GAA = Promedio de Goles en Contra; 
PG = Goles de Penal; PA = Intentos de Penal; W = Victoria; L = Derrota; T = Empate; SO = 
Partidos sin Permitir Goles; OT Record = Record en partidos con tiempo suplementario  
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MLS TEAM HISTORIES 
 

ATLANTA UNITED 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Chicago 7 4-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 11 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 1 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 10 
Cincinnati 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Colorado 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 
Columbus 8 4-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 10 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 
D.C. United 10 4-6-0 0-0-0 0-0 16 15 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 7 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 8 
Dallas 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
Houston 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 5 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 4 
Kansas City 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 
LA Galaxy 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Los Angeles FC 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Inter Miami 5 0-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 3 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
Minnesota 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 4 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 1 
Montreal 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 6 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 2 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 
Nashville 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 5 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
New England 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 3 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 2 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 
New York City 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 12 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 4 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 8 
N.Y. Red Bulls 8 0-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 13 4 0-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 9 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 
Orlando City 12 6-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 14 6 2-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 7 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 7 
Philadelphia 6 3-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 7 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 
Portland 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 
Real Salt Lake 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 3 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 
San Jose 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 6 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 
Seattle 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Toronto 7 1-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 14 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 4 4 0-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 10 
Vancouver 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
TOTALS 126 60-41-24 0-0-0 0-0 221 157 61 38-11-12 0-0-0 0-0 136 61 62 22-27-12 0-0-0 0-0 85 93 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Columbus 1 0-1 1 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 0 0 2017 Wild Card Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
New England 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2019 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
New York City 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 2018 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
N.Y. Red Bulls 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2018 Semifinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Philadelphia 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2019 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Portland 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2018 MLS Cup '18 Won MLS Cup '18 
Toronto 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2019 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 7 5-2 9 6-2-1 0-0-1 0-0 13 4 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2017 15-9-10 55 0-0-0 0-0 70 40 11-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 48 19 4-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 22 21 East 3 Wild Card 
2018 21-7-6 69 0-0-0 0-0 70 44 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 42 19 10-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 28 25 East 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2019 18-12-4 58 0-0-0 0-0 58 43 12-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 36 14 6-10-1 0-0-0 0-0 22 29 East 2 Semifinals 
2020 6-13-4 22 0-0-0 0-0 23 30 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 9 2-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 18 East 12 Did not qualify 
TOT. 60-41-24 204 0-0-0 0-0 221 157 38-11-12 0-0-0 0-0 136 61 22-27-12 0-0-0 0-0 85 93 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2017 Gerardo Martino 15 9 10 .588 0-0-0 0-0 55 0 0 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2018 Gerardo Martino 21 7 6 .706 0-0-0 0-0 69 4 1 0 .800 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Frank de Boer 18 12 4 .588 0-0-0 0-0 58 2 1 0 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Frank de Boer 2 3 0 .400 0-0-0 0-0 6 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Stephen Glass 4 10 4 .333 0-0-0 0-0 16 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 54 28 20 .627 0-0-0 0-0 182 6 2 1 .722 0-0-1 0-0 
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CHICAGO FIRE FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 7 3-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 11 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 3 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 8 
Chivas USA 17 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 24 8 4-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 12 9 4-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 12 
Cincinnati 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 44 20-14-10 1-1-3 0-1 72 55 23 17-4-2 1-0-0 0-0 49 21 21 3-10-8 0-1-3 0-1 23 34 
Columbus 68 26-20-22 0-0-3 1-0 93 103 35 16-6-13 0-0-1 0-0 53 41 33 10-14-9 0-0-2 1-0 40 62 
D.C. United 62 21-23-18 0-0-3 0-0 91 93 31 12-7-12 0-0-2 0-0 48 34 31 9-16-6 0-0-1 0-0 43 59 
Dallas 43 17-22-4 1-1-1 1-2 69 77 23 13-8-2 1-0-1 1-1 42 31 20 4-14-2 0-1-0 0-1 27 46 
Houston 26 8-10-8 0-0-0 0-0 33 36 13 5-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 17 13 3-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 19 
Kansas City 56 26-18-12 0-0-0 1-0 93 70 26 18-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 53 28 30 8-13-9 0-0-0 1-0 40 42 
LA Galaxy 44 15-22-7 0-1-1 1-0 50 60 22 9-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 27 22 6-12-4 0-1-1 1-0 23 33 
Los Angeles FC 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Miami 10 6-4-0 0-0-0 0-1 20 13 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-1 8 6 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 7 
Minnesota 5 1-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 3 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Montreal 21 7-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 30 29 9 5-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 10 12 2-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 19 
Nashville 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
New England 64 27-23-14 0-1-4 0-0 93 85 32 17-6-9 0-0-3 0-0 61 38 32 10-17-5 0-1-1 0-0 32 47 
New York City 13 2-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 26 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 12 7 0-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 14 
N.Y. Red Bulls 60 28-19-13 2-0-1 0-0 96 79 31 16-5-10 1-0-1 0-0 52 31 29 12-14-3 1-0-0 0-0 44 48 
Orlando City 12 4-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 16 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 7 6 2-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 9 
Philadelphia 25 9-11-5 0-0-0 0-0 37 39 13 7-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 15 12 2-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 24 
Portland 10 0-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 13 19 4 0-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 5 6 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 13 
Real Salt Lake 22 7-7-8 0-0-0 0-0 26 21 12 4-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 12 9 10 3-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 12 
San Jose 39 16-12-11 0-0-5 0-1 57 50 18 10-2-6 0-0-3 0-1 33 18 20 6-9-5 0-0-2 0-0 24 30 
Seattle 16 3-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 23 8 2-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 12 7 0-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 10 
Tampa Bay 12 9-1-2 0-0-2 1-1 24 10 6 5-0-1 0-0-1 1-0 13 3 6 4-1-1 0-0-1 0-1 11 7 
Toronto 31 9-11-11 0-0-0 0-0 48 53 14 5-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 18 17 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 35 
Vancouver 11 2-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 16 6 2-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 4 0-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 12 
TOTALS 725 276-268-180 4-4-23 5-6 1067 1018 360 180-85-95 3-0-12 2-3 609 406 362 95-181-85 1-4-11 3-3 456 607 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Colorado 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 1-0 2 1 1998 West Semifinals Won 2 games to 0 
Columbus 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2008 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 4 4-0 7 5-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 2 2007 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Dallas 2 1-1 6 3-2-1 0-0-1 0-0 12 6 2001 Quarterfinals Won 7 pts. to 1 
Houston 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2012 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2000 MLS Cup '00 Lost MLS Cup '00 
LA Galaxy 2 1-1 5 2-2-1 0-2-1 1-0 4 5 2001 Semifinals Lost 7 pts. to 1 
New England 8 4-4 15 7-7-1 1-1-0 0-0 20 14 2009 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 2 1-1 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 8 2017 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Real Salt Lake 1 0-1 1 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 0 0 2009 Semifinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
San Jose 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 2003 MLS Cup '03 Lost MLS Cup '03 
TOTALS 24 12-12 44 21-17-6 1-3-3 2-0 61 45 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1998 20-12-0 56 0-0-0 2-1 62 45 13-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 40 17 7-9-0 0-0-0 2-1 22 28 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
1999 18-14-0 48 0-0-0 3-5 51 36 10-6-0 0-0-0 2-3 26 13 8-8-0 0-0-0 1-2 25 23 West 3 West Semifinals 
2000 17-9-6 57 0-1-6 0-0 67 51 13-2-1 0-0-1 0-0 40 18 4-7-5 0-1-5 0-0 27 33 Cent 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2001 16-6-5 53 1-2-5 0-0 50 30 9-2-3 1-0-3 0-0 26 14 7-4-2 0-2-2 0-0 24 16 Cent 1 Semifinals 
2002 11-13-4 37 2-1-4 0-0 43 38 5-5-4 1-0-4 0-0 23 19 6-8-0 1-1-0 0-0 20 19 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2003 15-7-8 53 1-0-8 0-0 53 43 10-1-4 1-0-4 0-0 31 12 5-6-4 0-0-4 0-0 22 31 East 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2004 8-13-9 33 0-0-0 0-0 36 44 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 16 1-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 15 28 East 4 Did not qualify 
2005 15-13-4 49 0-0-0 0-0 49 50 8-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 30 27 7-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 19 23 East 3 Semifinals 
2006 13-11-8 47 0-0-0 0-0 43 41 8-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 25 20 5-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 21 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2007 10-10-10 40 0-0-0 0-0 31 36 6-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 15 4-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 21 East 4 Semifinals 
2008 13-10-7 46 0-0-0 0-0 44 33 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 17 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 16 East 2 Semifinals 
2009 11-7-12 45 0-0-0 0-0 39 34 5-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 17 6-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 17 East 2 Semifinals 
2010 9-12-9 36 0-0-0 0-0 37 38 4-4-7 0-0-0 0-0 14 13 5-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 25 East 4 Did not qualify 
2011 9-9-16 43 0-0-0 0-0 46 45 6-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 24 19 3-6-8 0-0-0 0-0 22 26 East 6 Did not qualify 
2012 17-11-6 57 0-0-0 0-0 46 41 11-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 18 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 23 East 3 Wild Card 
2013 14-13-7 49 0-0-0 0-0 47 52 10-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 21 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 31 East 5 Did not qualify 
2014 6-10-18 36 0-0-0 0-0 41 51 4-2-11 0-0-0 0-0 22 20 2-8-7 0-0-0 0-0 19 31 East 9 Did not qualify 
2015 8-20-6 30 0-0-0 0-0 43 58 8-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 23 19 0-12-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 39 East 10 Did not qualify 
2016 7-17-10 31 0-0-0 0-0 42 58 6-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 26 21 1-14-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 37 East 10 Did not qualify 
2017 16-11-7 55 0-0-0 0-0 61 47 12-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 41 14 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 33 East 3 Wild Card 
2018 8-18-8 32 0-0-0 0-0 48 61 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 28 25 2-11-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 36 East 10 Did not qualify 
2019 10-12-12 42 0-0-0 0-0 55 47 8-2-7 0-0-0 0-0 37 18 2-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 18 29 East 8 Did not qualify 
2020 5-10-8 23 0-0-0 0-0 33 39 4-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 13 0-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 10 21 East 11 Did not qualify 
TOT. 276-268-180 998 4-4-23 5-6 1067 1018 180-85-95 3-0-12 2-3 609 406 95-181-85 1-4-11 3-3 456 607 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1998 Bob Bradley 20 12 0 .625 0-0-0 2-1 56 5 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 2-0 
1999 Bob Bradley 18 14 0 .563 0-0-0 3-5 48 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Bob Bradley 17 9 6 .625 0-1-6 0-0 57 4 3 0 .571 0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Bob Bradley 16 6 5 .685 1-2-5 0-0 53 2 2 2 .500 0-2-2 0-0 
2002 Bob Bradley 11 13 4 .464 2-1-4 0-0 37 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2003 Dave Sarachan 15 7 8 .633 1-0-8 0-0 53 3 1 0 .750 1-0-0 0-0 
2004 Dave Sarachan 8 13 9 .417 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Dave Sarachan 15 13 4 .531 0-0-0 0-0 49 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2006 Dave Sarachan 13 11 8 .531 0-0-0 0-0 47 1 1 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2007 Dave Sarachan 4 6 2 .417 0-0-0 0-0 14 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Denis Hamlett 0 1 2 .333 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Juan Carlos Osorio 6 3 6 .600 0-0-0 0-0 24 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Denis Hamlett 13 10 7 .550 0-0-0 0-0 46 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Denis Hamlett 11 7 12 .567 0-0-0 0-0 45 1 1 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2010 Carlos de los Cobos 9 12 9 .450 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Carlos de los Cobos 1 4 6 .364 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Frank Klopas 8 5 10 .565 0-0-0 0-0 34 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Frank Klopas 17 11 6 .588 0-0-0 0-0 57 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Frank Klopas 14 13 7 .515 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Frank Yallop 6 10 18 .441 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Frank Yallop 7 16 6 .345 0-0-0 0-0 27 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Brian Bliss 1 4 0 .200 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Veljko Paunovic 7 17 10 .353 0-0-0 0-0 31 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Veljko Paunovic 16 11 7 .574 0-0-0 0-0 55 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Veljko Paunovic 8 18 8 .353 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Veljko Paunovic 10 12 12 .471 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Raphael Wicky 5 10 8 .391 0-0-0 0-0 23 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 276 268 180 .506 4-4-23 5-6 998 21 17 6 .545 1-3-3 2-0 
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FC CINCINNATI 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 7 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 
Chicago 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 
Colorado 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
Columbus 6 1-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 13 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 
D.C. United 4 0-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Dallas 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
Houston 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Kansas City 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
LA Galaxy 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Los Angeles FC 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
Inter Miami 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Minnesota 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 10 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 9 
Montreal 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 
New England 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
New York City 4 0-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 15 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 11 
N.Y. Red Bulls 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 6 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Orlando City 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 
Philadelphia 4 0-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 7 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 5 
Portland 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Real Salt Lake 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
San Jose 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 
Seattle 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 
Toronto 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 8 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 6 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Vancouver 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
TOTALS 57 10-37-10 0-0-0 0-0 43 111 26 4-15-7 0-0-0 0-0 18 42 28 4-21-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 65 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2019 6-22-6 24 0-0-0 0-0 31 75 3-11-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 36 3-11-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 39 East 12 Did not qualify 
2020 4-15-4 16 0-0-0 0-0 12 36 1-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 1-10-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 26 East 14 Did not qualify 
TOT. 10-37-10 40 0-0-0 0-0 43 111 4-15-7 0-0-0 0-0 18 42 4-21-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 65 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2019 Alan Koch 2 7 2 .273 0-0-0 0-0 8 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Yoann Damet 3 10 0 .231 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ron Jans 1 5 4 .300 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Yoann Damet 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Jaap Stam 4 13 4 .286 0-0-0 0-0 16 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 10 37 10 .263 0-0-0 0-0 40 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 
 



2021 MLS Fact & Record Book  6 

MLS TEAM HISTORIES 
 

COLORADO RAPIDS 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
Chicago 44 14-20-10 1-1-3 1-0 55 72 21 10-3-8 1-0-3 1-0 34 23 23 4-17-2 0-1-0 0-0 21 49 
Chivas USA 28 14-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 48 31 14 6-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 15 14 8-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 19 16 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Columbus 43 20-13-10 1-0-3 2-1 61 53 22 13-4-5 1-0-1 1-0 29 19 21 7-9-5 0-0-2 1-1 32 34 
D.C. United 45 14-21-10 0-0-4 1-2 57 74 22 10-8-4 0-0-2 0-1 35 28 23 4-13-6 0-0-2 1-1 22 46 
Dallas 76 24-34-17 0-0-1 1-2 93 117 36 16-9-11 0-0-1 0-0 52 46 40 8-25-6 0-0-0 1-2 41 71 
Houston 32 12-10-10 0-0-0 0-0 43 42 17 8-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 15 15 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 27 
Kansas City 69 24-27-16 0-0-6 3-1 89 111 36 18-5-11 0-0-4 2-1 54 40 32 6-21-5 0-0-2 1-0 33 68 
LA Galaxy 78 29-37-11 3-2-1 1-2 89 119 39 20-13-5 2-0-1 0-1 52 46 39 9-24-6 1-2-0 1-1 37 73 
Los Angeles FC 5 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 8 3 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 
Miami 10 3-7-0 0-0-0 0-0 15 18 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 5 5 0-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 13 
Minnesota 8 3-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 10 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 4 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Montreal 8 5-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 22 15 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 15 8 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 
New England 46 20-17-9 0-0-2 1-2 69 63 23 14-5-4 0-0-0 1-0 40 21 23 6-12-5 0-0-2 0-2 29 42 
New York City 5 0-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 12 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 9 
N.Y. Red Bulls 43 19-17-7 0-0-1 0-0 64 63 21 11-7-3 0-0-1 0-0 32 21 22 8-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 42 
Orlando City 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 11 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 8 
Philadelphia 12 4-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 14 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 5 7 2-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 10 9 
Portland 24 8-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 31 32 12 6-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 14 12 2-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 18 
Real Salt Lake 49 14-23-11 0-0-0 0-0 48 71 24 10-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 31 24 4-14-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 38 
San Jose 70 23-30-17 0-0-2 2-1 87 95 36 15-13-8 0-0-1 1-0 50 40 34 8-17-9 0-0-1 1-1 37 55 
Seattle 28 7-18-2 0-0-0 0-0 30 49 13 5-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 21 21 15 2-11-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 28 
Tampa Bay 15 8-7-0 0-0-0 0-1 25 22 8 5-3-0 0-0-0 0-1 14 8 7 3-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 14 
Toronto FC 18 7-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 20 22 8 6-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 2 10 1-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 20 
Vancouver 24 10-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 34 33 12 7-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 19 13 12 3-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 20 
TOTALS 790 285-336-161 5-3-23 12-12 1025 1163 393 194-106-88 4-0-14 6-4 594 438 394 91-228-72 1-3-9 6-8 427 718 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 1 0-1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-1 1 2 1998 West Semifinals Lost 2 games to 0 
Columbus 2 2-0 3 2-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 3 2 2011 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 1997 MLS Cup '97 Lost MLS Cup '97 
Dallas 5 5-0 10 5-2-3 2-0-2 0-0 16 13 2010 MLS Cup '10 Won MLS Cup '10 
Houston 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2006 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 4 1-3 9 2-5-2 0-0-1 0-0 9 13 2011 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 5 1-4 9 2-7-0 1-0-0 0-0 2 15 2016 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Minnesota 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2020 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
San Jose 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2010 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Seattle 2 0-2 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 2016 Semifinals Lost 2 games to 0 
TOTALS 23 10-13 40 12-23-5 3-1-3 0-1 35 58 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 11-21-0 29 0-0-0 2-4 44 59 8-8-0 0-0-0 0-2 30 24 3-13-0 0-0-0 2-2 14 35 West 5 Did not qualify 
1997 14-18-0 38 0-0-0 2-3 50 59 9-7-0 0-0-0 1-1 29 23 5-11-0 0-0-0 1-2 21 36 West 4 MLS Cup Runner-up 
1998 16-16-0 44 0-0-0 2-2 62 69 11-5-0 0-0-0 1-0 31 24 5-11-0 0-0-0 1-2 31 45 West 3 West Semifinals 
1999 20-12-0 48 0-0-0 6-3 38 39 11-5-0 0-0-0 4-1 19 15 9-7-0 0-0-0 2-2 19 24 West 3 West Semifinals 
2000 13-15-4 43 3-1-4 0-0 43 59 8-5-3 3-0-3 0-0 19 21 5-10-1 0-1-1 0-0 24 38 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2001 5-13-8 23 0-1-8 0-0 36 47 3-6-4 0-0-4 0-0 18 22 2-7-4 0-1-4 0-0 18 25 West 4 Did not qualify 
2002 13-11-4 43 1-1-4 0-0 43 48 9-3-2 0-0-2 0-0 30 19 4-8-2 1-1-2 0-0 13 29 West 3 Semifinals 
2003 11-12-7 40 1-0-7 0-0 40 45 8-2-5 1-0-5 0-0 21 13 3-10-2 0-0-2 0-0 19 32 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2004 10-9-11 41 0-0-0 0-0 29 32 7-1-7 0-0-0 0-0 16 8 3-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 24 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2005 13-13-6 45 0-0-0 0-0 40 37 10-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 24 14 3-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 23 West 3 Semifinals 
2006 11-13-8 41 0-0-0 0-0 36 49 9-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 18 2-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 14 31 West 4 Semifinals 
2007 9-13-8 35 0-0-0 0-0 29 34 6-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 16 11 3-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 23 West 4 Did not qualify 
2008 11-14-5 38 0-0-0 0-0 44 45 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 14 4-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 31 West 4 Did not qualify 
2009 10-10-10 40 0-0-0 0-0 42 38 8-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 25 10 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 28 West 5 Did not qualify 
2010 12-8-10 46 0-0-0 0-0 44 32 8-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 11 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 18 21 West 5 MLS Cup Champion 
2011 12-9-13 49 0-0-0 0-0 44 41 6-2-9 0-0-0 0-0 25 16 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 25 West 5 Quarterfinals 
2012 11-19-4 37 0-0-0 0-0 44 50 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 19 3-13-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 31 West 7 Did not qualify 
2013 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 45 38 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 30 16 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 15 22 West 5 Wild Card 
2014 8-18-8 32 0-0-0 0-0 43 62 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 21 2-12-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 41 West 8 Did not qualify 
2015 9-15-10 37 0-0-0 0-0 33 43 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 23 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 20 West 10 Did not qualify 
2016 15-6-13 58 0-0-0 0-0 39 32 11-0-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 7 4-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 19 25 West 2 Semifinals 
2017 9-19-6 33 0-0-0 0-0 31 51 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 20 1-14-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 31 West 10 Did not qualify 
2018 8-19-7 31 0-0-0 0-0 36 63 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 32 2-11-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 31 West 11 Did not qualify 
2019 12-16-6 42 0-0-0 0-0 58 63 9-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 36 29 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 34 West 9 Did not qualify 
2020 8-6-4 28 0-0-0 0-0 32 28 3-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 8 5-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 13 West 8 Wild Card 
TOT. 285-336-161 992 5-3-23 12-12 1025 1163 194-106-88 4-0-14 6-4 594 438 91-228-72 1-3-9 6-8 427 718 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Bobby Houghton 11 20 0 .355 0-0-0 2-4 29 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Roy Wegerle 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1997 Glenn Myernick 14 18 0 .438 0-0-0 2-3 38 4 1 0 .800 0-0-0 0-0 
1998 Glenn Myernick 16 16 0 .500 0-0-0 2-2 44 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 
1999 Glenn Myernick 20 12 0 .625 0-0-0 6-3 48 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Glenn Myernick 13 15 4 .469 3-1-4 0-0 43 0 2 1 .167 0-0-1 0-0 
2001 Tim Hankinson 5 13 8 .346 0-1-8 0-0 23 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2002 Tim Hankinson 13 11 4 .536 1-1-4 0-0 43 1 3 1 .300 0-0-1 0-0 
2003 Tim Hankinson 11 12 7 .483 1-0-7 0-0 40 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2004 Tim Hankinson 10 9 11 .517 0-0-0 0-0 41 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Fernando Clavijo 13 13 6 .500 0-0-0 0-0 45 0 1 2 .333 0-0-1 0-0 
2006 Fernando Clavijo 11 13 8 .469 0-0-0 0-0 41 1 2 0 .333 1-0-0 0-0 
2007 Fernando Clavijo 9 13 8 .433 0-0-0 0-0 35 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Fernando Clavijo 6 10 3 .395 0-0-0 0-0 21 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Gary Smith 5 4 2 .545 0-0-0 0-0 17 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Gary Smith 10 10 10 .500 0-0-0 0-0 40 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Gary Smith 12 8 10 .567 0-0-0 0-0 46 3 1 0 .750 1-1-0 0-0 
2011 Gary Smith 12 9 13 .544 0-0-0 0-0 49 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Oscar Pareja 11 19 4 .382 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Oscar Pareja 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Pablo Mastroeni 8 18 8 .353 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Pablo Mastroeni 9 15 10 .412 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Pablo Mastroeni 15 6 13 .632 0-0-0 0-0 58 1 3 0 .250 1-0-0 0-0 
2017 Pablo Mastroeni 6 12 4 .364 0-0-0 0-0 22 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Steve Cooke 3 7 2 .333 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Anthony Hudson 8 19 7 .338 0-0-0 0-0 31 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Anthony Hudson 0 7 2 .111 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Conor Casey 7 7 4 .500 0-0-0 0-0 25 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Robin Fraser 5 2 0 .714 0-0-0 0-0 15 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 277 330 157 .465 5-3-23 12-12 964 12 22 5 .372 3-1-3 0-1 
2020 Robin Fraser 8 6 4 .556 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 285 336 161 .467 5-3-23 12-12 992 12 23 5 .363 3-1-3 0-1 
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COLUMBUS CREW SC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 8 4-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 12 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 
Chicago 68 20-26-22 0-0-3 0-1 103 93 33 14-10-9 0-0-2 0-1 62 40 35 6-16-13 0-0-1 0-0 41 53 
Chivas USA 17 7-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 25 21 9 5-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 10 8 2-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 11 
Cincinnati 6 3-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 5 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 
Colorado 43 13-20-10 0-1-3 1-2 53 61 21 9-7-5 0-0-2 1-1 34 32 22 4-13-5 0-1-1 0-1 19 29 
D.C. United 71 29-31-11 2-0-3 0-5 101 96 34 19-8-7 1-0-2 0-2 55 28 37 10-23-4 1-0-1 0-3 46 68 
Dallas 49 20-17-12 0-1-4 1-1 66 65 26 14-5-7 0-0-4 0-0 39 26 23 6-12-5 0-1-0 1-1 27 39 
Houston 26 8-7-11 0-0-0 0-0 32 29 12 7-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 9 14 1-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 12 20 
Kansas City 56 22-26-8 0-0-2 0-2 84 86 30 13-12-5 0-0-1 0-1 44 42 26 9-14-3 0-0-1 0-1 40 44 
LA Galaxy 44 18-16-10 0-0-3 3-0 61 57 21 11-4-6 0-0-3 1-0 36 22 23 7-12-4 0-0-0 2-0 25 35 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
Miami 12 6-5-1 0-0-1 0-0 24 19 6 5-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 14 2 6 1-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 17 
Minnesota 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 4 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Montreal 21 10-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 32 31 12 8-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 25 14 9 2-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 17 
Nashville 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New England 74 38-23-13 1-1-3 4-1 113 88 36 21-8-7 0-0-2 1-1 67 39 38 17-15-6 1-1-1 3-0 46 49 
New York City 14 5-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 25 8 4-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 14 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 11 
N.Y. Red Bulls 72 30-30-12 0-2-1 0-0 93 103 36 17-12-7 0-1-1 0-0 49 47 35 12-18-5 0-1-0 0-0 42 56 
Orlando City 14 5-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 20 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 6 9 2-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 14 
Philadelphia 27 15-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 37 35 15 11-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 26 13 12 4-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 22 
Portland 10 3-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 16 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 5 0-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 9 
Real Salt Lake 22 12-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 33 27 11 9-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 23 9 11 3-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 18 
San Jose 43 20-15-8 1-1-1 2-3 69 61 20 14-3-3 1-0-0 2-0 33 20 23 6-12-5 0-1-1 0-3 36 41 
Seattle 15 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 22 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 11 8 2-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 9 11 
Tampa Bay 23 10-13-0 0-0-0 2-3 39 43 11 4-7-0 0-0-0 1-3 20 16 12 6-6-0 0-0-0 1-0 19 27 
Toronto 36 14-10-12 0-0-0 0-0 53 51 19 9-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 36 28 17 5-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 17 23 
Vancouver 10 2-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 15 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 8 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 
TOTALS 788 322-302-163 4-6-24 13-18 1135 1090 392 209-102-81 2-1-18 6-9 662 456 393 110-200-82 2-5-6 7-9 466 634 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 1-0 1 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 0 0 2017 Wild Card Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Chicago 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2008 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Colorado 2 0-2 3 1-2-0 1-0-0 0-0 2 3 2011 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 4 1-3 9 2-6-1 0-0-1 0-0 14 20 2018 Wild Card Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Kansas City 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2008 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Montreal 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 1-0-0 0-0 4 3 2015 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Nashville 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 2 0 2020 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
New England 4 1-3 8 1-4-3 0-0-2 0-0 7 12 2020 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
New York City 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 2017 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 5 4-1 8 6-2-0 0-0-0 1-0 15 11 2020 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Portland 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2015 MLS Cup '15 Lost MLS Cup '15 
Real Salt Lake 1 0-1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 2009 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
San Jose 2 1-1 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 8 2002 Quarterfinals Won 6 pts. to 0 
Seattle 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 2020 MLS Cup '20 Won MLS Cup '20 
Tampa Bay 3 2-1 7 5-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 8 1999 East Semifinals Won 2 games to 0 
Toronto 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2017 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 30 16-14 54 23-24-7 3-0-4 1-0 75 77 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 15-17-0 37 0-0-0 4-5 59 60 8-8-0 0-0-0 0-3 32 27 7-9-0 0-0-0 4-2 27 33 East 4 East Semifinals 
1997 15-17-0 39 0-0-0 3-4 42 41 11-5-0 0-0-0 3-1 25 15 4-12-0 0-0-0 0-3 17 26 East 3 East Finals 
1998 15-17-0 45 0-0-0 0-5 67 56 11-5-0 0-0-0 0-1 49 31 4-12-0 0-0-0 0-4 18 25 East 2 East Finals 
1999 19-13-0 45 0-0-0 6-4 48 39 10-6-0 0-0-0 3-4 29 18 9-7-0 0-0-0 3-0 19 21 East 2 East Finals 
2000 11-16-5 38 1-0-5 0-0 48 58 7-6-3 1-0-3 0-0 29 25 4-10-2 0-0-2 0-0 19 33 Cent 4 Did not qualify 
2001 13-7-6 45 1-0-6 0-0 49 36 7-1-5 1-0-5 0-0 29 15 6-6-1 0-0-1 0-0 20 21 Cent 2 Quarterfinals 
2002 11-12-5 38 1-3-5 0-0 44 43 6-4-4 0-1-4 0-0 17 15 5-8-1 1-2-1 0-0 27 28 East 1 Semifinals 
2003 10-12-8 38 1-3-8 0-0 44 44 6-3-6 0-0-6 0-0 24 15 4-9-2 1-3-2 0-0 20 29 East 5 Did not qualify 
2004 12-5-13 49 0-0-0 0-0 40 32 8-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 18 4-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 14 14 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2005 11-16-5 38 0-0-0 0-0 34 45 7-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 19 4-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 26 East 6 Did not qualify 
2006 8-15-9 33 0-0-0 0-0 30 42 4-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 16 4-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 26 East 6 Did not qualify 
2007 9-11-10 37 0-0-0 0-0 39 44 5-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 17 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 27 East 6 Did not qualify 
2008 17-7-6 57 0-0-0 0-0 50 36 11-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 30 15 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 21 East 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2009 13-7-10 49 0-0-0 0-0 41 31 9-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 25 15 4-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 16 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2010 14-8-8 50 0-0-0 0-0 40 34 10-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 12 4-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 18 22 East 2 Quarterfinals 
2011 13-13-8 47 0-0-0 0-0 43 44 9-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 18 4-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 26 East 4 MLS Cup '11 
2012 15-12-7 52 0-0-0 0-0 44 44 11-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 21 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 23 East 6 Did not qualify 
2013 12-17-5 41 0-0-0 0-0 42 46 7-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 13 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 33 East 8 Did not qualify 
2014 14-10-10 52 0-0-0 0-0 52 42 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 15 5-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 27 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2015 15-11-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 58 53 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 38 25 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 28 East 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2016 8-14-12 36 0-0-0 0-0 50 58 6-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 31 25 2-11-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 33 East 9 Did not qualify 
2017 16-12-6 54 0-0-0 0-0 53 49 12-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 34 17 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 32 East 5 Semifinals 
2018 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 43 45 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 21 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 11 24 East 4 Quarterfinals 
2019 10-16-8 38 0-0-0 0-0 39 47 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 22 4-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 25 East 10 Did not qualify 
2020 12-6-5 41 0-0-0 0-0 36 21 9-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 20 6 0-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 9 15 East 3 MLS Cup Champion 
TOT. 322-302-163 1103 4-6-24 13-18 1135 1090 209-102-81 2-1-18 6-9 662 456 110-200-82 2-5-6 7-9 466 634 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Timo Liekoski 6 16 0 .273 0-0-0 2-5 14 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Tom Fitzgerald 9 1 0 .900 0-0-0 2-0 23 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
1997 Tom Fitzgerald 15 17 0 .469 0-0-0 3-4 39 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
1998 Tom Fitzgerald 15 17 0 .469 0-0-0 0-5 45 3 2 0 .600 0-0-0 1-0 
1999 Tom Fitzgerald 19 13 0 .594 0-0-0 6-4 45 3 2 0 .600 0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Tom Fitzgerald 11 16 5 .422 1-0-5 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Tom Fitzgerald 1 3 2 .333 0-0-2 0-0 5 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Greg Andrulis 12 4 4 .700 1-0-4 0-0 40 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2002 Greg Andrulis 11 12 5 .482 1-3-5 0-0 38 2 1 2 .600 0-0-2 0-0 
2003 Greg Andrulis 10 12 8 .467 1-3-8 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2004 Greg Andrulis 12 5 13 .617 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Greg Andrulis 4 10 2 .313 0-0-0 0-0 14 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Robert Warzycha 7 6 3 .531 0-0-0 0-0 24 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2006 Sigi Schmid 8 15 9 .391 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2007 Sigi Schmid 9 11 10 .467 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Sigi Schmid 17 7 6 .667 0-0-0 0-0 57 3 0 1 .875 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Robert Warzycha 13 7 10 .600 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Robert Warzycha 14 8 8 .600 0-0-0 0-0 50 1 1 0 .500 1-0-0 0-0 
2011 Robert Warzycha 13 13 8 .500 0-0-0 0-0 47 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Robert Warzycha 15 12 7 .544 0-0-0 0-0 52 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Robert Warzycha 8 13 5 .404 0-0-0 0-0 29 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Brian Bliss 4 4 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 12 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Gregg Berhalter 14 10 10 .559 0-0-0 0-0 52 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Gregg Berhalter 15 11 8 .559 0-0-0 0-0 53 2 3 0 .400 1-0-0 0-0 
2016 Gregg Berhalter 8 14 12 .412 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Gregg Berhalter 16 12 6 .559 0-0-0 0-0 54 1 2 2 .400 0-0-1 0-0 
2018 Gregg Berhalter 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 1 1 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2019 Caleb Porter 10 16 8 .412 0-0-0 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Caleb Porter 12 6 5 .630 0-0-0 0-0 41 4 0 0 1.000 1-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 322 302 163 .513 4-6-24 13-18 1103 23 24 7 .491 3-0-4 1-0 
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D.C. UNITED 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 10 6-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 15 16 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 6 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 10 
Chicago 62 23-21-18 0-0-3 0-0 93 91 31 16-9-6 0-0-1 0-0 59 43 31 7-12-12 0-0-2 0-0 34 48 
Chivas USA 17 9-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 21 9 6-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 11 8 3-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 10 
Cincinnati 4 2-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 
Colorado 45 21-14-10 0-0-4 2-1 74 57 23 13-4-6 0-0-2 1-1 46 22 22 8-10-4 0-0-2 1-0 28 35 
Columbus 71 31-29-11 0-2-3 5-0 96 101 37 23-10-4 0-1-1 3-0 68 46 34 8-19-7 0-1-2 2-0 28 55 
Dallas 46 16-22-8 0-1-1 0-4 78 79 21 10-6-5 0-1-1 0-2 48 32 25 6-16-3 0-0-0 0-2 30 47 
Houston 26 6-15-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 45 13 5-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 22 13 1-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 23 
Kansas City 56 22-21-13 1-1-3 1-0 69 75 28 14-6-8 1-0-3 0-0 37 27 28 8-15-5 0-1-0 1-0 32 48 
LA Galaxy 46 15-20-11 1-2-0 1-0 58 74 24 10-9-5 1-0-0 0-0 36 37 22 5-11-6 0-2-0 1-0 22 37 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Miami 15 7-7-1 1-1-1 1-0 29 31 7 4-2-1 1-0-1 0-0 16 15 8 3-5-0 0-1-0 1-0 13 16 
Inter Miami 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 5 
Montreal 21 7-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 29 23 10 4-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 8 10 3-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 14 
Nashville 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 
New England 79 34-30-15 0-2-1 4-3 115 101 40 24-11-5 0-0-1 2-1 72 50 38 10-19-9 0-2-0 2-2 42 50 
New York City 13 4-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 23 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 8 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 15 
N.Y. Red Bulls 81 35-31-15 1-2-2 1-1 137 119 42 21-14-7 1-2-1 1-1 81 65 39 14-17-8 0-0-1 0-0 56 54 
Orlando City 11 6-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 15 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 6 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 9 
Philadelphia 27 8-14-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 50 14 5-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 26 13 3-10-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 24 
Portland 10 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 15 4 2-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 4 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 11 
Real Salt Lake 22 8-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 38 33 11 7-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 10 11 1-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 23 
San Jose 40 15-17-8 0-0-2 0-3 67 59 20 10-9-1 0-0-0 0-2 38 28 20 5-8-7 0-0-2 0-1 29 31 
Seattle 14 3-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 24 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 7 1-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 17 
Tampa Bay 20 13-6-1 0-0-1 3-1 46 34 10 7-2-1 0-0-1 2-0 24 17 10 6-4-0 0-0-0 1-1 22 17 
Toronto 35 14-10-10 0-0-0 0-0 55 47 16 6-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 33 24 17 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 21 
Vancouver 10 5-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 6 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 2 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 
TOTALS 788 316-312-159 4-11-21 18-13 1172 1154 392 206-111-75 4-4-12 9-7 714 522 392 110-200-82 0-7-9 9-6 455 628 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 4 0-4 7 0-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 13 2007 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Colorado 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1997 MLS Cup '97 Won MLS Cup '97 
Columbus 4 3-1 9 6-2-1 0-0-1 0-0 20 14 2018 Wild Card Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Houston 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 2012 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2004 MLS Cup '04 Won MLS Cup '04 
LA Galaxy 2 2-0 2 2-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 5 2 1999 MLS Cup '99 Won MLS Cup '99 
Miami 2 2-0 4 4-0-0 0-0-0 2-0 4 1 1999 East Semifinals Won 2 games to 0 
Montreal 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 2016 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
New England 4 3-1 5 3-1-1 0-0-1 1-0 10 7 2015 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 6 4-2 13 7-4-2 0-0-0 0-1 15 10 2015 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
Tampa Bay 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 1996 East Finals Won 2 games to 0 
Toronto 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 1 5 2019 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 28 17-11 48 26-15-7 1-1-2 3-1 72 65 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 16-16-0 46 0-0-0 1-3 62 56 11-5-0 0-0-0 0-1 41 22 5-11-0 0-0-0 1-2 21 34 East 2 MLS Cup Champion 
1997 21-11-0 55 0-0-0 4-4 70 53 11-5-0 0-0-0 2-3 39 24 10-6-0 0-0-0 2-1 31 29 East 1 MLS Cup Champion 
1998 24-8-0 58 0-0-0 7-3 74 48 14-2-0 0-0-0 5-1 40 26 10-6-0 0-0-0 2-2 34 22 East 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
1999 23-9-0 57 0-0-0 6-3 65 43 10-6-0 0-0-0 2-2 32 22 13-3-0 0-0-0 4-1 33 21 East 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2000 8-18-6 30 2-3-5 0-0 44 63 6-7-3 2-1-2 0-0 25 31 2-11-3 0-2-3 0-0 19 32 East 4 Did not qualify 
2001 8-16-2 26 0-1-2 0-0 42 50 6-4-2 0-0-2 0-0 26 19 2-12-0 0-1-0 0-0 16 31 East 4 Did not qualify 
2002 9-14-5 32 2-2-5 0-0 31 40 8-4-2 2-1-2 0-0 25 20 1-10-3 0-1-3 0-0 6 20 East 5 Did not qualify 
2003 10-11-9 39 0-5-9 0-0 38 36 6-3-6 0-2-6 0-0 20 14 4-8-3 0-3-3 0-0 18 22 East 4 Quarterfinals 
2004 11-10-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 43 42 9-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 17 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 12 25 East 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2005 16-10-6 54 0-0-0 0-0 58 37 9-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 37 22 7-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 15 East 2 Quarterfinals 
2006 15-7-10 55 0-0-0 0-0 52 38 9-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 22 6-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 16 East 1 Semifinals 
2007 16-7-7 55 0-0-0 0-0 56 34 10-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 37 22 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 12 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2008 11-15-4 37 0-0-0 0-0 43 51 9-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 32 19 2-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 32 East 6 Did not qualify 
2009 9-8-13 40 0-0-0 0-0 43 44 7-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 14 2-5-8 0-0-0 0-0 24 30 East 4 Did not qualify 
2010 6-20-4 22 0-0-0 0-0 21 47 3-11-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 25 3-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 22 East 8 Did not qualify 
2011 9-13-12 39 0-0-0 0-0 49 52 4-5-8 0-0-0 0-0 28 27 5-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 25 East 7 Did not qualify 
2012 17-10-7 58 0-0-0 0-0 53 43 12-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 37 17 5-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 26 East 2 Semifinals 
2013 3-24-7 16 0-0-0 0-0 22 59 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 29 0-14-3 0-0-0 0-0 6 30 East 10 Did not qualify 
2014 17-9-8 59 0-0-0 0-0 52 37 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 28 12 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 25 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2015 15-13-6 51 0-0-0 0-0 43 45 11-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 34 21 4-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 24 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2016 11-10-13 46 0-0-0 0-0 53 47 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 35 18 2-6-9 0-0-0 0-0 18 29 East 4 Wild Card 
2017 9-20-5 32 0-0-0 0-0 31 60 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 20 3-12-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 40 East 11 Did not qualify 
2018 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 60 50 13-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 37 17 1-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 23 33 East 4 Wild Card 
2019 13-10-11 50 0-0-0 0-0 42 38 7-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 22 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 16 East 5 Wild Card 
2020 5-12-6 21 0-0-0 0-0 25 41 2-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 20 3-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 17 East 13 Did not qualify 
TOT. 316-312-159 1071 4-11-21 18-13 1172 1154 206-111-75 4-4-12 9-7 714 522 110-200-82 0-7-9 9-6 455 628 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Bruce Arena 16 16 0 .500 0-0-0 1-3 46 5 1 0 .833 1-0-0 0-1 
1997 Bruce Arena 21 11 0 .656 0-0-0 4-4 55 5 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 1-0 
1998 Bruce Arena 24 8 0 .750 0-0-0 7-3 58 4 2 0 .667 0-0-0 1-0 
1999 Thomas Rongen 23 9 0 .719 0-0-0 6-3 57 5 1 0 .833 0-0-0 1-0 
2000 Thomas Rongen 8 18 6 .344 2-3-5 0-0 30 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Thomas Rongen 8 16 2 .346 0-1-2 0-0 26 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2002 Ray Hudson 9 14 5 .411 2-2-5 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2003 Ray Hudson 10 11 9 .483 0-5-9 0-0 39 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2004 Peter Nowak 11 10 9 .517 0-0-0 0-0 42 3 0 1 .875 0-0-1 0-0 
2005 Peter Nowak 16 10 6 .594 0-0-0 0-0 54 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2006 Peter Nowak 15 7 10 .625 0-0-0 0-0 55 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2007 Tom Soehn 16 7 7 .650 0-0-0 0-0 55 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Tom Soehn 11 15 4 .433 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Tom Soehn 9 8 13 .517 0-0-0 0-0 40 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Curt Onalfo 3 12 3 .250 0-0-0 0-0 12 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ben Olsen 3 8 1 .292 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Ben Olsen 9 13 12 .441 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Ben Olsen 17 10 7 .603 0-0-0 0-0 58 1 1 2 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Ben Olsen 3 24 7 .191 0-0-0 0-0 16 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Ben Olsen 17 9 8 .618 0-0-0 0-0 59 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Ben Olsen 15 13 6 .529 0-0-0 0-0 51 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Ben Olsen 11 10 13 .515 0-0-0 0-0 46 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Ben Olsen 9 20 5 .338 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Ben Olsen 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 0 0 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2019 Ben Olsen 13 10 11 .544 0-0-0 0-0 50 0 1 0 .000 0-1-0 0-0 
2020 Ben Olsen 2 9 5 .281 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Chad Ashton 3 3 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 316 312 159 .503 4-11-21 18-13 1071 26 15 7 .615 1-1-2 3-1 
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FC DALLAS 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 
Chicago 43 22-17-4 1-1-1 2-1 77 69 20 14-4-2 1-0-0 1-0 46 27 23 8-13-2 0-1-1 1-1 31 42 
Chivas USA 28 13-6-9 0-0-0 0-0 38 30 15 6-2-7 0-0-0 0-0 17 12 13 7-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 21 18 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 76 34-24-17 0-0-1 2-1 117 93 40 25-8-6 0-0-0 2-1 71 41 36 9-16-11 0-0-1 0-0 46 52 
Columbus 49 17-20-12 1-0-4 1-1 65 66 23 12-6-5 1-0-0 1-1 39 27 26 5-14-7 0-0-4 0-0 26 39 
D.C. United 46 22-16-8 1-0-1 4-0 79 78 25 16-6-3 0-0-0 2-0 47 30 21 6-10-5 1-0-1 2-0 32 48 
Houston 39 13-12-14 0-0-0 0-0 61 54 19 9-3-7 0-0-0 0-0 34 22 20 4-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 27 32 
Kansas City 65 27-25-13 0-0-4 1-2 105 94 31 16-10-5 0-0-1 0-2 61 34 34 11-15-8 0-0-3 1-0 44 60 
LA Galaxy 74 28-34-12 1-0-7 1-1 105 126 37 21-9-7 1-0-5 0-0 67 52 37 7-25-5 0-0-2 1-1 38 74 
Los Angeles FC 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
Miami 8 3-4-1 0-0-1 0-1 14 15 4 2-1-1 0-0-1 0-0 7 8 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-1 7 7 
Inter Miami 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 10 5-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 16 15 5 4-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 4 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 11 
Montreal 9 5-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 11 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 5 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 
Nashville 4 1-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
New England 45 18-23-4 0-0-1 1-1 61 69 24 10-11-3 0-0-1 0-0 31 30 21 8-12-1 0-0-0 1-1 30 39 
New York City 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 
N.Y. Red Bulls 46 17-23-6 0-1-1 0-1 64 69 23 9-10-4 0-1-0 0-0 34 32 23 8-13-2 0-0-1 0-1 30 37 
Orlando City 6 3-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 2 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 0 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 
Philadelphia 13 7-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 13 7 6-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 3 6 1-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 10 
Portland 22 8-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 37 28 12 7-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 12 10 1-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 16 
Real Salt Lake 41 20-12-9 0-0-0 0-0 60 46 18 13-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 34 13 23 7-11-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 33 
San Jose 65 20-28-17 0-0-0 3-4 77 100 32 12-12-8 0-0-0 1-0 39 44 33 8-16-9 0-0-0 2-4 38 56 
Seattle 26 7-12-7 0-0-0 0-0 28 42 14 6-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 13 12 1-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 29 
Tampa Bay 18 10-8-0 1-0-0 0-0 29 26 9 5-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 14 11 9 5-4-0 1-0-0 0-0 15 15 
Toronto 18 11-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 18 10 8-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 21 9 8 3-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 9 
Vancouver 22 10-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 30 26 10 7-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 10 12 3-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 16 
TOTALS 788 327-293-166 5-2-21 15-13 1162 1116 396 219-93-82 3-1-8 7-4 685 449 392 108-200-84 2-1-13 8-9 477 667 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 2 1-1 6 2-3-1 0-0-1 0-0 6 12 2001 Quarterfinals Lost 7 pts. to 1 
Colorado 5 0-5 10 2-5-3 0-2-2 0-0 13 16 2010 MLS Cup '10 Lost MLS Cup '10 
Houston 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 2 4 2007 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Kansas City 1 0-1 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-1 6 6 1996 West Semifinals Lost 2 games to 1 
LA Galaxy 4 2-2 8 4-4-0 0-0-0 2-0 13 16 2010 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 2 0-2 3 0-3-0 0-1-0 0-0 2 6 2011 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Portland 3 1-2 4 0-2-2 0-0-1 0-0 5 8 2020 Wild Card Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Real Salt Lake 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2010 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Seattle 5 1-4 8 2-4-2 1-1-0 0-0 9 13 2020 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Vancouver 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2014 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 25 7-18 47 14-24-9 1-5-4 2-1 61 84 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 17-15-0 41 0-0-0 5-3 50 48 10-6-0 0-0-0 4-1 25 17 7-9-0 0-0-0 1-2 25 31 West 2 West Semifinals 
1997 16-16-0 42 0-0-0 3-2 55 49 8-8-0 0-0-0 1-1 30 24 8-8-0 0-0-0 2-1 25 25 West 3 West Finals 
1998 15-17-0 37 0-0-0 4-2 43 59 8-8-0 0-0-0 1-1 23 26 7-9-0 0-0-0 3-1 20 33 West 4 West Semifinals 
1999 19-13-0 51 0-0-0 3-6 54 35 13-3-0 0-0-0 1-1 35 14 6-10-0 0-0-0 2-5 19 21 West 2 West Finals 
2000 14-14-4 46 0-0-4 0-0 54 54 11-3-2 0-0-2 0-0 37 22 3-11-2 0-0-2 0-0 17 32 Cent 3 Quarterfinals 
2001 10-11-5 35 2-1-5 0-0 48 47 6-5-2 1-0-2 0-0 25 18 4-6-3 1-1-3 0-0 23 29 Cent 3 Quarterfinals 
2002 12-9-7 43 3-0-7 0-0 44 43 8-4-2 2-0-2 0-0 22 15 4-5-5 1-0-5 0-0 22 28 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2003 6-19-5 23 0-1-5 0-0 35 64 5-8-2 0-1-2 0-0 24 31 1-11-3 0-0-3 0-0 11 33 West 5 Did not qualify 
2004 10-14-6 36 0-0-0 0-0 34 45 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 18 4-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 27 West 5 Did not qualify 
2005 13-10-9 48 0-0-0 0-0 52 44 8-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 20 5-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 24 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2006 16-12-4 52 0-0-0 0-0 48 44 12-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 28 14 4-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 30 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2007 13-12-5 44 0-0-0 0-0 37 44 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 17 6-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 20 27 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2008 8-10-12 36 0-0-0 0-0 45 41 5-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 19 3-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 22 22 West 5 Did not qualify 
2009 11-13-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 50 47 8-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 28 19 3-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 28 West 7 Did not qualify 
2010 12-4-14 50 0-0-0 0-0 42 28 8-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 13 4-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 17 15 West 3 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2011 15-12-7 52 0-0-0 0-0 42 39 9-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 11 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 28 West 4 MLS Cup '11 
2012 9-13-12 39 0-0-0 0-0 42 47 6-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 21 16 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 31 West 6 Did not qualify 
2013 11-12-11 44 0-0-0 0-0 48 52 9-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 22 2-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 19 30 West 8 Did not qualify 
2014 16-12-6 54 0-0-0 0-0 55 45 12-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 33 22 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 23 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2015 18-10-6 60 0-0-0 0-0 52 39 13-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 33 15 5-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 24 West 1 Semifinals 
2016 17-8-9 60 0-0-0 0-0 50 40 12-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 33 12 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 28 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2017 11-10-13 46 0-0-0 0-0 48 48 8-2-7 0-0-0 0-0 33 20 3-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 15 28 West 6 Did not qualify 
2018 16-9-9 57 0-0-0 0-0 52 44 10-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 19 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 25 West 3 Wild Card 
2019 13-12-9 48 0-0-0 0-0 54 46 10-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 38 16 3-11-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 30 West 7 Wild Card 
2020 9-6-7 34 0-0-0 0-0 28 24 7-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 9 2-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 15 West 4 Quarterfinals 
TOT. 327-293-166 1117 5-2-21 15-13 1162 1116 219-93-82 3-1-8 7-4 685 449 108-200-84 2-1-13 8-9 477 667 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Dave Dir 17 15 0 .531 0-0-0 5-3 41 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-1 
1997 Dave Dir 16 16 0 .500 0-0-0 3-2 42 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 1-0 
1998 Dave Dir 15 17 0 .469 0-0-0 4-2 37 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
1999 Dave Dir 19 13 0 .594 0-0-0 3-6 51 3 3 0 .500 0-0-0 1-0 
2000 Dave Dir 14 14 4 .500 0-0-4 0-0 46 0 2 0 .000 0-1-0 0-0 
2001 Mike Jeffries 10 11 5 .481 2-1-5 0-0 35 0 2 1 .167 0-0-1 0-0 
2002 Mike Jeffries 12 9 7 .554 3-0-7 0-0 43 1 1 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2003 Mike Jeffries 4 16 4 .250 0-1-4 0-0 16 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Colin Clarke 2 3 1 .417 0-0-1 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2004 Colin Clarke 10 14 6 .433 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Colin Clarke 13 10 9 .547 0-0-0 0-0 48 0 0 2 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2006 Colin Clarke 16 12 4 .563 0-0-0 0-0 52 1 1 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2007 Steve Morrow 13 12 5 .517 0-0-0 0-0 44 1 1 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2008 Steve Morrow 2 3 3 .438 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Marco Ferruzzi 2 2 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Schellas Hyndman 4 5 8 .471 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Schellas Hyndman 11 13 6 .467 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Schellas Hyndman 12 4 14 .633 0-0-0 0-0 50 2 1 1 .625 0-1-0 0-0 
2011 Schellas Hyndman 15 12 7 .544 0-0-0 0-0 52 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Schellas Hyndman 9 13 12 .441 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Schellas Hyndman 11 12 11 .485 0-0-0 0-0 44 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Oscar Pareja 16 12 6 .559 0-0-0 0-0 54 1 0 2 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Oscar Pareja 18 10 6 .618 0-0-0 0-0 60 1 2 1 .375 1-0-0 0-0 
2016 Oscar Pareja 17 8 9 .632 0-0-0 0-0 60 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Oscar Pareja 11 10 13 .515 0-0-0 0-0 46 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Oscar Pareja 16 9 9 .603 0-0-0 0-0 57 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Luchi Gonzalez 13 12 9 .515 0-0-0 0-0 48 0 1 0 .000 0-1-0 0-0 
2020 Luchi Gonzalez 9 6 7 .568 0-0-0 0-0 34 0 1 1 .250 0-0-1 0-0 
 TOTALS 327 293 166 .522 5-2-21 15-13 1117 14 24 9 .394 1-5-4 2-1 
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HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 9 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 0 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 9 
Chicago 26 10-8-8 0-0-0 0-0 36 33 13 6-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 13 13 4-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 20 
Chivas USA 19 12-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 37 14 10 8-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 3 9 4-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 11 
Cincinnati 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
Colorado 32 10-12-10 0-0-0 0-0 42 43 15 6-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 22 17 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 15 21 
Columbus 26 7-8-11 0-0-0 0-0 29 32 14 6-1-7 0-0-0 0-0 20 12 12 1-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 9 20 
D.C. United 26 15-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 45 26 13 10-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 8 13 5-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 18 
Dallas 39 12-13-14 0-0-0 0-0 54 61 20 9-4-7 0-0-0 0-0 32 27 19 3-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 22 34 
Kansas City 35 12-10-13 0-0-0 0-0 49 46 18 7-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 20 17 5-5-7 0-0-0 0-0 24 26 
LA Galaxy 32 12-11-9 0-0-0 0-0 44 41 17 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 21 14 4-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 19 
Los Angeles FC 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 17 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 9 
Inter Miami 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 
Minnesota 10 4-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 10 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 5 4 0-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 
Montreal 14 7-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 19 21 8 7-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 5 6 0-6-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 16 
Nashville 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
New England 25 5-13-7 0-0-0 0-0 26 37 12 3-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 16 13 2-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 13 21 
New York City 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
N.Y. Red Bulls 26 6-12-8 0-0-0 0-0 34 41 13 6-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 17 13 0-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 24 
Orlando City 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Philadelphia 17 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 20 8 5-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 9 9 1-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 5 11 
Portland 17 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 29 8 4-0-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 8 8 1-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 19 
Real Salt Lake 30 12-11-7 0-0-0 0-0 41 43 15 10-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 33 26 15 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 8 17 
San Jose 25 13-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 36 31 12 9-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 23 11 13 4-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 20 
Seattle 20 4-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 19 28 10 4-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 12 10 0-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 16 
Toronto 23 8-5-10 0-0-0 0-0 36 26 11 4-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 11 12 4-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 15 
Vancouver 16 5-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 24 7 5-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 7 9 0-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 17 
TOTALS 481 169-172-140 0-0-0 0-0 659 650 239 125-48-66 0-0-0 0-0 418 266 239 44-123-72 0-0-0 0-0 236 378 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2012 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Chivas USA 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2006 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Colorado 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2006 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2012 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Dallas 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 1-0-0 0-0 4 2 2007 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Kansas City 5 4-1 7 4-2-1 1-0-0 0-0 8 3 2017 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 3 0-3 3 0-3-0 0-1-0 0-0 1 6 2012 MLS Cup '12 Lost MLS Cup '12 
Montreal 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 2013 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
New England 2 1-1 2 1-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 3 2 2007 MLS Cup '07 Won MLS Cup '07 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 2 1-1 4 1-1-2 1-0-0 0-0 5 7 2013 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Philadelphia 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2011 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
Portland 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2017 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Seattle 2 1-1 4 1-2-1 1-0-0 0-0 1 5 2017 Semifinals Lost 2 games to 0 
TOTALS 22 15-7 33 16-10-7 4-1-1 0-0 42 33 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2006 11-8-13 46 0-0-0 0-0 44 40 8-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 19 3-5-8 0-0-0 0-0 17 21 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2007 15-8-7 52 0-0-0 0-0 43 23 8-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 11 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 12 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2008 13-5-12 51 0-0-0 0-0 45 32 10-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 30 14 3-4-8 0-0-0 0-0 15 18 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2009 13-8-9 48 0-0-0 0-0 39 29 8-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 13 5-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 16 West 1 Semifinals 
2010 9-15-6 33 0-0-0 0-0 40 49 6-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 21 3-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 28 West 7 Did not qualify 
2011 12-9-13 49 0-0-0 0-0 45 41 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 20 2-6-9 0-0-0 0-0 13 21 East 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2012 14-9-11 53 0-0-0 0-0 48 41 11-0-6 0-0-0 0-0 31 12 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 29 East 5 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2013 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 41 41 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 17 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 24 East 3 Semifinals 
2014 11-17-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 39 58 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 25 3-12-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 33 East 8 Did not qualify 
2015 11-14-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 42 49 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 30 21 2-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 12 28 West 8 Did not qualify 
2016 7-14-13 34 0-0-0 0-0 39 45 5-5-7 0-0-0 0-0 23 21 2-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 24 West 10 Did not qualify 
2017 13-10-11 50 0-0-0 0-0 57 45 12-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 43 17 1-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 14 28 West 4 Semifinals 
2018 10-16-8 38 0-0-0 0-0 58 58 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 36 24 2-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 34 West 9 Did not qualify 
2019 12-18-4 40 0-0-0 0-0 49 59 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 19 2-15-0 0-0-0 0-0 18 40 West 10 Did not qualify 
2020 4-10-9 21 0-0-0 0-0 30 40 3-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 14 12 1-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 22 West 12 Did not qualify 
TOT. 169-172-140 647 0-0-0 0-0 659 650 125-48-66 0-0-0 0-0 418 266 44-123-72 0-0-0 0-0 236 378 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2006 Dominic Kinnear 11 8 13 .547 0-0-0 0-0 46 2 1 1 .625 0-0-1 0-0 
2007 Dominic Kinnear 15 8 7 .617 0-0-0 0-0 52 3 1 0 .750 1-0-0 0-0 
2008 Dominic Kinnear 13 5 12 .633 0-0-0 0-0 51 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Dominic Kinnear 13 8 9 .583 0-0-0 0-0 48 1 1 1 .500 1-1-0 0-0 
2010 Dominic Kinnear 9 15 6 .400 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Dominic Kinnear 12 9 13 .544 0-0-0 0-0 49 3 1 0 .750 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Dominic Kinnear 14 9 11 .574 0-0-0 0-0 53 3 2 1 .583 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Dominic Kinnear 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 2 1 2 .600 1-0-0 0-0 
2014 Dominic Kinnear 11 17 6 .412 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Owen Coyle 11 14 9 .456 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Owen Coyle 3 7 2 .333 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Wade Barrett 4 7 11 .432 0-0-0 0-0 23 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Wilmer Cabrera 13 10 11 .544 0-0-0 0-0 50 2 2 1 .500 1-0-0 0-0 
2018 Wilmer Cabrera 10 16 8 .412 0-0-0 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Wilmer Cabrera 9 13 3 .420 0-0-0 0-0 30 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Davy Arnaud 3 5 1 .389 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Tab Ramos 4 10 9 .370 0-0-0 0-0 21 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 169 172 140 .497 0-0-0 0-0 647 16 10 7 .591 4-1-1 0-0 
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SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Chicago 56 18-26-12 0-0-0 0-1 70 93 30 13-8-9 0-0-0 0-1 42 40 26 5-18-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 53 
Chivas USA 17 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 19 8 5-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 9 9 4-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 10 
Cincinnati 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Colorado 69 27-24-16 0-0-6 1-3 111 89 32 21-6-5 0-0-2 0-1 68 33 36 5-18-11 0-0-4 1-2 40 54 
Columbus 56 26-22-8 0-0-2 2-0 86 84 26 14-9-3 0-0-1 1-0 44 40 30 12-13-5 0-0-1 1-0 42 44 
D.C. United 56 21-22-13 1-1-3 0-1 75 69 28 15-8-5 1-0-0 0-1 48 32 28 6-14-8 0-1-3 0-0 27 37 
Dallas 65 25-27-13 0-0-4 2-1 94 105 34 15-11-8 0-0-3 0-1 60 44 31 10-16-5 0-0-1 2-0 34 61 
Houston 35 10-12-13 0-0-0 0-0 46 49 17 5-5-7 0-0-0 0-0 26 24 18 5-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 25 
LA Galaxy 64 23-26-15 1-3-3 2-0 78 99 33 16-9-8 1-2-0 1-0 46 43 31 7-17-7 0-1-3 1-0 32 56 
Los Angeles FC 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 8 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 
Miami 8 3-4-1 0-0-1 0-1 9 10 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 4 0-3-1 0-0-1 0-1 2 7 
Minnesota 12 6-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 10 6 5-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 1 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 
Montreal 14 7-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 14 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 7 7 3-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 7 
Nashville 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New England 55 25-18-12 0-0-2 1-1 89 73 27 14-7-6 0-0-1 1-0 48 33 28 11-11-6 0-0-1 0-1 41 40 
New York City 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 
N.Y. Red Bulls 56 21-21-14 0-0-3 2-2 73 69 30 15-9-6 0-0-0 2-1 45 35 26 6-12-8 0-0-3 0-1 28 34 
Orlando City 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 9 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 
Philadelphia 17 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 22 9 4-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 9 8 2-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 13 
Portland 16 7-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 18 14 7 3-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 7 9 4-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 7 
Real Salt Lake 32 11-13-8 0-0-0 0-0 40 41 15 6-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 15 16 4-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 26 
San Jose 60 27-25-8 0-0-4 4-3 76 75 30 21-8-1 0-0-1 2-2 49 32 30 6-17-7 0-0-3 2-1 27 43 
Seattle 20 7-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 23 10 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 13 10 3-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 10 
Tampa Bay 17 10-6-1 0-0-1 2-1 28 24 8 6-2-0 0-0-0 1-1 15 10 9 4-4-1 0-0-1 1-0 13 14 
Toronto 26 14-4-8 0-0-0 0-0 41 22 13 9-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 12 13 5-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 12 10 
Vancouver 17 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 36 19 8 5-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 8 9 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 11 
TOTALS 789 322-292-172 2-4-29 16-14 1114 1053 392 208-103-80 2-2-8 8-8 664 467 394 112-188-92 0-2-21 8-6 444 582 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2000 MLS Cup '00 Won MLS Cup '00 
Chivas USA 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2007 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Colorado 4 3-1 9 5-2-2 0-0-1 0-0 13 9 2011 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
Columbus 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2008 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2004 MLS Cup '04 Lost MLS Cup '04 
Dallas 1 1-0 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 1-0 6 6 1996 West Semifinals Won 2 games to 1 
Houston 5 1-4 7 2-4-1 0-1-0 0-0 3 8 2017 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 4 2-2 9 3-5-1 0-2-1 0-1 15 14 2004 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Miami 1 0-1 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 2001 Quarterfinals Lost 6 pts. to 3 
Minnesota 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2020 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
New England 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 1-0-0 0-0 4 3 2013 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2014 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Portland 2 0-2 3 0-1-2 0-0-1 0-0 4 5 2018 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Real Salt Lake 2 2-0 3 1-0-2 0-0-1 0-0 6 4 2018 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
San Jose 3 2-1 4 1-2-1 0-1-1 0-0 8 8 2020 Wild Card Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Seattle 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2016 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 30 14-16 52 18-23-11 1-4-5 1-1 69 73 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 17-15-0 41 0-0-0 5-2 61 63 11-5-0 0-0-0 2-1 40 28 6-10-0 0-0-0 3-1 21 35 West 2 West Finals 
1997 21-11-0 49 0-0-0 7-2 57 51 12-4-0 0-0-0 4-2 35 24 9-7-0 0-0-0 3-0 22 27 West 1 West Semifinals 
1998 12-20-0 32 0-0-0 2-4 45 50 10-6-0 0-0-0 1-1 26 14 2-14-0 0-0-0 1-3 19 36 West 6 Did not qualify 
1999 8-24-0 20 0-0-0 2-6 33 53 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-4 24 21 2-14-0 0-0-0 1-2 9 32 West 6 Did not qualify 
2000 16-7-9 57 0-0-8 0-0 47 29 11-4-1 0-0-1 0-0 27 14 5-3-8 0-0-7 0-0 20 15 West 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2001 11-13-3 36 0-2-3 0-0 33 53 8-4-1 0-1-1 0-0 19 21 3-9-2 0-1-2 0-0 14 32 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2002 9-10-9 36 0-2-9 0-0 37 45 7-4-3 0-1-3 0-0 22 21 2-6-6 0-1-6 0-0 15 24 West 5 Quarterfinals 
2003 11-10-9 42 2-0-9 0-0 48 44 8-4-3 2-0-3 0-0 32 25 3-6-6 0-0-6 0-0 16 19 West 2 Semifinals 
2004 14-9-7 49 0-0-0 0-0 38 30 9-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 12 5-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 18 West 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2005 11-9-12 45 0-0-0 0-0 52 44 6-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 18 5-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 26 East 5 Did not qualify 
2006 10-14-8 38 0-0-0 0-0 43 45 7-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 31 24 3-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 21 East 5 Did not qualify 
2007 11-12-7 40 0-0-0 0-0 45 45 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 18 4-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 27 East 4 Semifinals 
2008 11-10-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 37 39 9-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 15 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 15 24 East 4 Quarterfinals 
2009 8-13-9 33 0-0-0 0-0 33 42 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 18 20 4-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 22 East 6 Did not qualify 
2010 11-13-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 36 35 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 19 4-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 16 East 3 Did not qualify 
2011 13-9-12 51 0-0-0 0-0 50 40 9-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 16 4-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 24 East 1 Semifinals 
2012 18-7-9 63 0-0-0 0-0 42 27 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 12 8-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 15 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2013 17-10-7 58 0-0-0 0-0 47 30 9-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 15 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 15 East 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2014 14-13-7 49 0-0-0 0-0 48 41 6-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 21 8-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 23 20 East 5 Wild Card 
2015 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 48 45 10-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 20 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 25 West 4 Wild Card 
2016 13-13-8 47 0-0-0 0-0 42 41 10-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 30 19 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 12 22 West 5 Wild Card 
2017 12-9-13 49 0-0-0 0-0 40 29 10-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 30 11 2-8-7 0-0-0 0-0 10 18 West 5 Wild Card 
2018 18-8-8 62 0-0-0 0-0 65 40 10-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 34 17 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 31 23 West 1 Semifinals 
2019 10-16-8 38 0-0-0 0-0 49 67 7-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 30 30 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 37 West 11 Did not qualify 
2020 12-6-3 39 0-0-0 0-0 38 25 5-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 18 12 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 9 West 1 Quarterfinals 
TOT. 322-292-172 1106 2-4-29 16-14 1114 1053 208-103-80 2-2-8 8-8 664 467 112-188-92 0-2-21 8-6 444 582 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Ron Newman 17 15 0 .531 0-0-0 5-2 41 2 3 0 .400 0-0-0 1-1 
1997 Ron Newman 21 11 0 .656 0-0-0 7-2 49 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
1998 Ron Newman 12 20 0 .375 0-0-0 2-4 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1999 Ron Newman 0 4 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 0 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ken Fogarty 0 3 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 0 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bob Gansler 8 17 0 .320 0-0-0 2-4 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Bob Gansler 16 7 9 .641 0-0-8 0-0 57 4 1 2 .714 0-1-2 0-0 
2001 Bob Gansler 11 13 3 .463 0-2-3 0-0 36 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2002 Bob Gansler 9 10 9 .482 0-2-9 0-0 36 1 2 0 .333 0-1-0 0-0 
2003 Bob Gansler 11 10 9 .517 2-0-9 0-0 42 1 1 1 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2004 Bob Gansler 14 9 7 .583 0-0-0 0-0 49 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Bob Gansler 11 9 12 .531 0-0-0 0-0 45 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2006 Bob Gansler 6 10 2 .389 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Brian Bliss 4 4 6 .500 0-0-0 0-0 18 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2007 Curt Onalfo 11 12 7 .483 0-0-0 0-0 40 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Curt Onalfo 11 10 9 .517 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Curt Onalfo 5 7 6 .444 0-0-0 0-0 21 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Peter Vermes 3 6 3 .375 0-0-0 0-0 12 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Peter Vermes 11 13 6 .467 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Peter Vermes 13 9 12 .559 0-0-0 0-0 51 2 1 0 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Peter Vermes 18 7 9 .662 0-0-0 0-0 63 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Peter Vermes 17 10 7 .603 0-0-0 0-0 58 2 1 2 .600 1-0-1 0-0 
2014 Peter Vermes 14 13 7 .515 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Peter Vermes 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 0 0 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2016 Peter Vermes 13 13 8 .500 0-0-0 0-0 47 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Peter Vermes 12 9 13 .544 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 1 0 .000 0-1-0 0-0 
2018 Peter Vermes 18 8 8 .647 0-0-0 0-0 62 1 1 2 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Peter Vermes 10 16 8 .412 0-0-0 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Peter Vermes 12 6 3 .643 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 1 1 .250 0-0-1 0-0 
 TOTALS 322 292 172 .519 2-4-29 16-14 1106 18 23 11 .452 1-4-5 1-1 
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REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 9 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 7 
Chicago 44 22-15-7 1-0-1 0-1 60 50 22 12-6-4 1-0-1 0-1 33 23 22 10-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 27 
Chivas USA 31 20-4-7 0-0-0 0-0 55 22 16 10-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 13 15 10-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 9 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Colorado 78 37-29-11 2-3-1 2-1 119 89 39 24-9-6 2-1-0 1-1 73 37 39 13-20-5 0-2-1 1-0 46 52 
Columbus 44 16-18-10 0-0-3 0-3 57 61 23 12-7-4 0-0-0 0-2 35 25 21 4-11-6 0-0-3 0-1 22 36 
D.C. United 46 20-15-11 2-1-0 0-1 74 58 22 11-5-6 2-0-0 0-1 37 22 24 9-10-5 0-1-0 0-0 37 36 
Dallas 74 34-28-12 0-1-7 1-1 126 105 37 25-7-5 0-0-2 1-1 74 38 37 9-21-7 0-1-5 0-0 52 67 
Houston 32 11-12-9 0-0-0 0-0 41 44 14 6-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 16 17 5-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 27 
Kansas City 64 26-23-15 3-1-3 0-2 99 78 31 17-7-7 1-0-3 0-1 56 32 33 9-16-8 2-1-0 0-1 43 46 
Los Angeles FC 9 4-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 19 4 3-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 6 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 
Miami 8 5-2-1 0-0-1 0-1 23 14 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-1 8 4 4 3-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 15 10 
Minnesota 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 6 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 4 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 
Montreal 8 4-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 7 4 3-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 
New England 43 19-17-7 1-0-2 2-1 73 68 22 12-6-4 1-0-2 0-0 40 26 21 7-11-3 0-0-0 2-1 33 42 
New York City 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 8 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
N.Y. Red Bulls 45 17-20-8 0-0-2 1-1 67 66 21 9-7-5 0-0-1 0-0 34 27 24 8-13-3 0-0-1 1-1 33 39 
Orlando City 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 11 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 5 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 
Philadelphia 12 8-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 10 7 5-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 5 5 3-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 5 
Portland 26 10-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 46 49 13 7-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 19 12 3-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 28 
Real Salt Lake 42 18-15-9 0-0-0 0-0 67 72 22 13-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 39 33 20 5-8-7 0-0-0 0-0 28 39 
San Jose 74 32-26-16 0-0-4 4-1 114 108 35 21-8-6 0-0-2 2-0 64 48 39 11-18-10 0-0-2 2-1 50 60 
Seattle 31 10-9-11 0-0-0 0-0 41 42 17 6-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 24 20 14 4-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 22 
Tampa Bay 14 9-4-1 0-0-1 1-1 42 24 7 6-1-0 0-0-0 1-1 24 7 7 3-3-1 0-0-1 0-0 18 17 
Toronto 18 7-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 28 23 10 6-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 21 12 8 1-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 7 11 
Vancouver 25 12-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 36 24 14 9-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 22 8 11 3-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 14 16 
TOTALS 788 350-273-163 9-6-25 11-14 1257 1067 393 224-95-73 7-1-11 5-9 715 438 392 126-176-89 2-5-14 6-5 538 620 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 2 1-1 5 2-2-1 2-0-1 0-1 5 4 2001 Semifinals Won 7 pts. to 1 
Chivas USA 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2009 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Colorado 5 4-1 9 7-2-0 0-1-0 0-0 15 2 2016 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
D.C. United 2 0-2 2 0-2-0 0-1-0 0-0 2 5 1999 MLS Cup '99 Lost MLS Cup '99 
Dallas 4 2-2 8 4-4-0 0-0-0 0-2 16 13 2010 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Houston 3 3-0 3 3-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 6 1 2012 MLS Cup '12 Won MLS Cup '12 
Kansas City 4 2-2 9 5-3-1 2-0-1 1-0 14 15 2004 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Los Angeles FC 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 2019 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
New England 3 3-0 3 3-0-0 3-0-0 0-0 4 1 2014 MLS Cup '14 Won MLS Cup '14 
Minnesota 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2019 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 2 2-0 5 3-1-1 0-0-1 0-0 9 8 2011 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
Real Salt Lake 5 3-2 7 4-1-2 0-1-1 0-0 13 5 2016 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
San Jose 5 3-2 10 5-4-1 0-1-0 0-0 16 12 2012 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Seattle 4 3-1 7 4-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 8 2015 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Tampa Bay 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 2000 Quarterfinals Won 6 pts. to 0 
Vancouver 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2012 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 44 30-14 75 45-23-7 8-4-4 1-3 127 85 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 19-13-0 49 0-0-0 4-4 59 49 11-5-0 0-0-0 1-3 31 17 8-8-0 0-0-0 3-1 28 32 West 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
1997 16-16-0 44 0-0-0 2-4 55 44 10-6-0 0-0-0 1-2 31 18 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-2 24 26 West 2 West Semifinals 
1998 24-8-0 68 0-0-0 2-2 85 44 11-5-0 0-0-0 1-2 41 21 13-3-0 0-0-0 1-0 44 23 West 1 West Finals 
1999 20-12-0 54 0-0-0 3-4 49 29 12-4-0 0-0-0 2-2 24 10 8-8-0 0-0-0 1-2 25 19 West 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2000 14-10-8 50 1-2-8 0-0 47 37 8-3-5 1-0-5 0-0 20 15 6-7-3 0-2-3 0-0 27 22 West 2 Semifinals 
2001 14-7-5 47 3-0-5 0-0 52 36 9-3-1 2-0-1 0-0 26 12 5-4-4 1-0-4 0-0 26 24 West 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2002 16-9-3 51 3-3-3 0-0 44 33 11-1-2 2-1-2 0-0 27 10 5-8-1 1-2-1 0-0 17 23 West 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2003 9-12-9 36 2-1-9 0-0 35 35 9-3-3 2-0-3 0-0 25 14 0-9-6 0-1-6 0-0 10 21 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2004 11-9-10 43 0-0-0 0-0 42 40 8-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 25 16 3-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 24 West 2 Semifinals 
2005 13-13-6 45 0-0-0 0-0 44 45 10-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 17 3-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 28 West 3 MLS Cup Champion 
2006 11-15-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 37 37 6-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 15 5-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 22 West 5 Did not qualify 
2007 9-14-7 34 0-0-0 0-0 38 48 6-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 25 3-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 23 West 5 Did not qualify 
2008 8-13-9 33 0-0-0 0-0 55 62 6-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 35 27 2-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 35 West 6 Did not qualify 
2009 12-6-12 48 0-0-0 0-0 36 31 7-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 17 5-2-8 0-0-0 0-0 18 14 West 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2010 18-7-5 59 0-0-0 0-0 44 26 9-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 27 19 9-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 7 West 1 Semifinals 
2011 19-5-10 67 0-0-0 0-0 48 28 12-0-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 8 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 20 West 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2012 16-12-6 54 0-0-0 0-0 59 47 10-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 31 20 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 27 West 4 MLS Cup Champion 
2013 15-11-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 53 38 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 8 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 30 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2014 17-7-10 61 0-0-0 0-0 69 37 12-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 44 14 5-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 23 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2015 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 56 46 12-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 41 16 2-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 15 30 West 4 Wild Card 
2016 12-6-16 52 0-0-0 0-0 54 39 8-1-8 0-0-0 0-0 32 18 4-5-8 0-0-0 0-0 22 21 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2017 8-18-8 32 0-0-0 0-0 45 67 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 29 5-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 38 West 11 Did not qualify 
2018 13-12-9 48 0-0-0 0-0 66 64 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 37 27 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 37 West 7 Did not qualify 
2019 16-15-3 51 0-0-0 0-0 58 59 11-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 36 25 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 34 West 5 Quarterfinals 
2020 6-12-4 22 0-0-0 0-0 27 46 4-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 20 2-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 17 West 10 Did not qualify 
TOT. 350-273-163 1191 9-6-25 11-14 1257 1067 224-95-73 7-1-11 5-9 715 438 126-176-89 2-5-14 6-5 538 620 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Lothar Osiander 19 13 0 .594 0-0-0 4-4 49 4 2 0 .667 0-1-0 1-0 
1997 Lothar Osiander 3 9 0 .250 0-0-0 1-4 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Octavio Zambrano 13 7 0 .650 0-0-0 1-0 37 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 
1998 Octavio Zambrano 24 8 0 .750 0-0-0 2-2 68 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 0-1 
1999 Octavio Zambrano 2 3 0 .400 0-0-0 2-2 2 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ralph Perez 1 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Sigi Schmid 17 9 0 .654 0-0-0 1-2 49 4 2 0 .667 0-0-0 0-1 
2000 Sigi Schmid 14 10 8 .563 1-2-8 0-0 50 3 1 1 .700 1-0-1 0-0 
2001 Sigi Schmid 14 7 5 .635 3-0-5 0-0 47 3 2 2 .571 2-1-2 0-0 
2002 Sigi Schmid 16 9 3 .625 3-3-3 0-0 51 5 1 0 .833 2-0-0 0-0 
2003 Sigi Schmid 9 12 9 .450 2-1-9 0-0 36 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2004 Sigi Schmid 9 6 7 .568 0-0-0 0-0 34 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Steve Sampson 2 3 3 .438 0-0-0 0-0 9 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Steve Sampson 13 13 6 .500 0-0-0 0-0 45 3 0 1 .875 1-0-0 0-0 
2006 Steve Sampson 2 8 1 .227 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Frank Yallop 9 7 5 .548 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2007 Frank Yallop 9 14 7 .417 0-0-0 0-0 34 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Ruud Gullit 6 8 5 .447 0-0-0 0-0 23 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Cobi Jones 0 0 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bruce Arena 2 5 3 .350 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Bruce Arena 12 6 12 .600 0-0-0 0-0 48 2 0 2 .750 1-0-1 0-0 
2010 Bruce Arena 18 7 5 .683 0-0-0 0-0 59 2 1 0 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Bruce Arena 19 5 10 .706 0-0-0 0-0 67 4 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Bruce Arena 16 12 6 .559 0-0-0 0-0 54 4 2 0 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Bruce Arena 15 11 8 .559 0-0-0 0-0 53 1 1 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2014 Bruce Arena 17 7 10 .647 0-0-0 0-0 61 3 1 1 .700 1-0-0 0-0 
2015 Bruce Arena 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Bruce Arena 12 6 16 .588 0-0-0 0-0 52 2 1 0 .667 0-1-0 0-0 
2017 Curt Onalfo 6 10 4 .400 0-0-0 0-0 22 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Sigi Schmid 2 8 4 .286 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Sigi Schmid 10 10 8 .500 0-0-0 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Dominic Kinnear 3 2 1 .583 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Guillermo Barros Schelotto 16 15 3 .515 0-0-0 0-0 51 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Guillermo Barros Schelotto 5 11 3 .342 0-0-0 0-0 18 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Dominic Kinnear 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 4 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 350 273 163 .549 9-6-25 11-14 1191 45 23 7 .647 8-4-4 1-3 
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LOS ANGELES FOOTBALL CLUB 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 8 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 5 
Chicago 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 5 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 2 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 3 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 
Columbus 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 
D.C. United 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 0 
Dallas 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
Houston 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 10 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 4 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 
Kansas City 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 3 
LA Galaxy 9 2-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 20 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 4 0-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 11 
Inter Miami 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 4 1-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 8 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 
Montreal 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 5 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 
New England 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
New York City 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 
N.Y. Red Bulls 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Orlando City 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 3 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 
Philadelphia 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 5 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Portland 8 3-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 11 4 2-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 4 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 
Real Salt Lake 7 5-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 14 6 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 5 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 5 
San Jose 8 5-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 23 9 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 3 4 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 6 
Seattle 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 9 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 2 4 1-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 7 
Toronto 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 
Vancouver 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 6 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 3 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 
TOTALS 93 46-21-23 0-0-0 0-0 200 128 45 29-4-12 0-0-0 0-0 108 48 45 16-17-9 0-0-0 0-0 81 73 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
LA Galaxy 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 2019 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Real Salt Lake 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2018 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Seattle 2 0-2 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 2020 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 4 1-3 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 12 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2018 16-9-9 57 0-0-0 0-0 68 52 9-1-7 0-0-0 0-0 32 15 7-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 36 37 West 3 Wild Card 
2019 21-4-9 72 0-0-0 0-0 85 37 13-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 48 20 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 37 17 West 1 Semifinals 
2020 9-8-5 32 0-0-0 0-0 47 39 7-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 28 13 1-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 19 West 6 Wild Card 
TOT. 46-21-23 161 0-0-0 0-0 200 128 29-4-12 0-0-0 0-0 108 48 16-17-9 0-0-0 0-0 81 73 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2018 Bob Bradley 16 9 9 .603 0-0-0 0-0 57 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Bob Bradley 21 4 9 .750 0-0-0 0-0 72 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Bob Bradley 9 8 5 .523 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 46 21 23 .639 0-0-0 0-0 161 1 3 0 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
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INTER MIAMI CF 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 5 2-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 3 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Chicago 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Columbus 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
D.C. United 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Dallas 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Houston 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Kansas City 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
LA Galaxy 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Los Angeles FC 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 
Minnesota 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Montreal 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Nashville 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 
New England 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New York City 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
N.Y. Red Bulls 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Orlando City 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Philadelphia 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 
Portland 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Real Salt Lake 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
San Jose 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Seattle 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Toronto 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Vancouver 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
TOTALS 24 7-13-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 35 10 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 13 11 2-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 17 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Nashville 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2020 Play-In Round Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2020 7-13-3 24 0-0-0 0-0 25 35 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 13 2-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 17 East 10 Play-In Round 
TOT. 7-13-3 24 0-0-0 0-0 25 35 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 13 2-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 17 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2020 Diego Alonso 7 13 3 .370 0-0-0 0-0 24 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 7 13 3 .370 0-0-0 0-0 24 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
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MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 12 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 7 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 
Chicago 5 2-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 3 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
Cincinnati 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 1 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 
Colorado 8 3-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 11 4 3-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 6 
Columbus 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 
D.C. United 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Dallas 10 4-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 15 16 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 4 5 0-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 12 
Houston 10 2-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 10 17 4 2-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 14 
Kansas City 12 3-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 17 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 6 0-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 11 
LA Galaxy 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 13 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 8 
Los Angeles FC 4 2-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 4 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 
Montreal 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 4 
Nashville 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New England 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 8 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 7 
New York City 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 7 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
N.Y. Red Bulls 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 
Orlando City 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Philadelphia 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 9 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 
Portland 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 13 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 4 4 1-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 9 
Real Salt Lake 9 4-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 8 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 5 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
San Jose 7 3-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 16 13 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 8 
Seattle 6 0-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 13 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 
Toronto 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 10 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 
Vancouver 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 11 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 9 
TOTALS 126 45-54-24 0-0-0 0-0 184 210 61 32-14-14 0-0-0 0-0 103 73 62 12-40-8 0-0-0 0-0 77 134 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Colorado 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 2020 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 2020 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2019 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Seattle 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2020 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 4 2-2 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 5 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2017 10-18-6 36 0-0-0 0-0 47 70 7-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 25 26 3-12-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 44 West 9 Did not qualify 
2018 11-20-3 36 0-0-0 0-0 49 71 10-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 30 25 1-14-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 46 West 10 Did not qualify 
2019 15-11-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 52 43 10-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 13 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 30 West 4 Wild Card 
2020 9-5-7 34 0-0-0 0-0 36 26 5-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 9 3-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 14 West 4 Semifinals 
TOT. 45-54-24 159 0-0-0 0-0 184 210 32-14-14 0-0-0 0-0 103 73 12-40-8 0-0-0 0-0 77 134 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2017 Adrian Heath 10 18 6 .382 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Adrian Heath 11 20 3 .368 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Adrian Heath 15 11 8 .559 0-0-0 0-0 53 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Adrian Heath 9 5 7 .595 0-0-0 0-0 34 2 1 0 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 45 54 24 .463 0-0-0 0-0 159 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
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CLUB de FOOT MONTRÉAL 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 12 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 8 
Chicago 21 8-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 30 12 7-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 13 9 1-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 17 
Chivas USA 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 
Cincinnati 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Colorado 8 2-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 22 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 15 
Columbus 21 8-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 31 32 9 6-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 7 12 2-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 25 
D.C. United 21 7-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 23 29 10 4-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 12 10 2-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 8 17 
Dallas 9 1-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 17 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 11 
Houston 14 6-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 21 19 6 6-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 16 2 8 0-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 17 
Kansas City 14 4-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 27 7 2-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 10 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 17 
LA Galaxy 8 1-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 11 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 4 0-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 5 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 9 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 
Inter Miami 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 8 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 6 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
Nashville 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New England 25 10-12-3 0-0-0 0-0 34 36 13 6-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 19 11 4-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 16 
New York City 12 1-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 10 22 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 9 7 1-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 13 
N.Y. Red Bulls 20 7-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 29 39 9 6-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 6 11 1-10-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 33 
Orlando City 13 6-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 21 19 7 3-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 11 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 8 
Philadelphia 22 9-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 40 31 11 7-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 23 14 11 2-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 17 
Portland 8 4-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 11 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 7 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 
Real Salt Lake 8 4-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 11 4 4-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 5 4 0-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 
San Jose 8 5-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 7 4 4-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 2 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 
Seattle 8 5-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 7 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 6 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Toronto 26 8-14-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 43 13 5-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 20 12 3-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 19 
Vancouver 11 5-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 18 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 11 
TOTALS 295 103-134-58 0-0-0 0-0 409 469 146 74-47-25 0-0-0 0-0 245 188 146 28-85-33 0-0-0 0-0 160 276 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Columbus 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 3 4 2015 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
D.C. United 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2016 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Houston 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2013 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2016 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
New England 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2020 Play-In Round Lost 1 games to 0 
Toronto 2 1-1 3 2-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 8 7 2016 Semifinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
TOTALS 7 3-4 10 6-4-0 0-2-0 0-0 19 19 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2012 12-16-6 42 0-0-0 0-0 45 51 10-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 31 19 2-12-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 32 East 7 Did not qualify 
2013 14-13-7 49 0-0-0 0-0 50 49 10-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 31 20 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 29 East 5 Wild Card 
2014 6-18-10 28 0-0-0 0-0 38 58 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 24 0-12-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 34 East 10 Did not qualify 
2015 15-13-6 51 0-0-0 0-0 48 44 11-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 32 17 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 27 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2016 11-11-12 45 0-0-0 0-0 49 53 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 31 29 4-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 18 24 East 5 Semifinals 
2017 11-17-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 52 58 8-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 30 25 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 33 East 9 Did not qualify 
2018 14-16-4 46 0-0-0 0-0 47 53 11-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 31 16 3-12-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 37 East 7 Did not qualify 
2019 12-17-5 41 0-0-0 0-0 47 60 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 22 4-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 24 38 East 9 Did not qualify 
2020 8-13-2 26 0-0-0 0-0 33 43 3-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 16 4-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 22 East 9 Play-In Round 
TOT. 103-134-58 367 0-0-0 0-0 409 469 74-47-25 0-0-0 0-0 245 188 28-85-33 0-0-0 0-0 160 276 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2012 Jesse Marsch 12 16 6 .441 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Marco Schallibaum 14 13 7 .515 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Frank Klopas 6 18 10 .324 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Frank Klopas 8 11 4 .435 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Mauro Biello 7 2 2 .727 0-0-0 0-0 23 2 1 0 .667 0-1-0 0-0 
2016 Mauro Biello 11 11 12 .500 0-0-0 0-0 45 4 1 0 .800 0-1-0 0-0 
2017 Mauro Biello 11 17 6 .412 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Remi Garde 14 16 4 .471 0-0-0 0-0 46 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Remi Garde 10 13 4 .444 0-0-0 0-0 34 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Wilmer Cabrera 2 4 1 .357 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Thierry Henry 8 13 2 .391 0-0-0 0-0 26 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 103 134 58 .447 0-0-0 0-0 367 6 4 0 .600 0-2-0 0-0 
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NASHVILLE SC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
Chicago 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Cincinnati 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Columbus 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
D.C. United 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Dallas 4 2-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 
Houston 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 
Kansas City 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
LA Galaxy 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Los Angeles FC 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Inter Miami 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Montreal 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 
New England 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New York City 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
N.Y. Red Bulls 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Orlando City 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 6 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
Philadelphia 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Portland 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 
Real Salt Lake 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
San Jose 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Seattle 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Toronto 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Vancouver 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
TOTALS 23 8-7-8 0-0-0 0-0 24 22 11 4-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 9 12 4-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 13 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Columbus 1 1-0 1 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 0 2 2020 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Inter Miami 1 0-1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 2020 Play-In Round Won 1 games to 0 
Toronto 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 1 0 2020 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 3 2-1 3 2-1-0 1-1-0 0-0 4 2 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2020 8-7-8 32 0-0-0 0-0 24 22 4-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 9 4-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 13 East 6 Quarterfinals 
TOT. 8-7-8 32 0-0-0 0-0 24 22 4-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 9 4-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 13 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2020 Gary Smith 8 7 8 .522 0-0-0 0-0 32 2 1 0 .667 1-1-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 8 7 8 .522 0-0-0 0-0 32 2 1 0 .667 1-1-0 0-0 
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NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 15 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 12 
Chicago 64 23-27-14 1-0-4 0-0 85 93 32 17-10-5 1-0-1 0-0 47 32 32 6-17-9 0-0-3 0-0 38 61 
Chivas USA 17 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 25 9 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 12 8 1-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 13 
Cincinnati 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Colorado 46 17-20-9 0-0-2 2-1 63 69 23 12-6-5 0-0-2 2-0 42 29 23 5-14-4 0-0-0 0-1 21 40 
Columbus 74 23-38-13 1-1-3 1-4 88 113 38 15-17-6 1-1-1 0-3 49 46 36 8-21-7 0-0-2 1-1 39 67 
D.C. United 79 30-34-15 2-0-1 3-4 101 115 38 19-10-9 2-0-0 2-2 50 42 40 11-24-5 0-0-1 1-2 50 72 
Dallas 45 23-18-4 0-0-1 1-1 69 61 21 12-8-1 0-0-0 1-1 39 30 24 11-10-3 0-0-1 0-0 30 31 
Houston 25 13-5-7 0-0-0 0-0 37 26 13 6-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 13 12 7-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 13 
Kansas City 55 18-25-12 0-0-2 1-1 73 89 28 11-11-6 0-0-1 1-0 40 41 27 7-14-6 0-0-1 0-1 33 48 
LA Galaxy 43 17-19-7 0-1-2 1-2 68 73 21 11-7-3 0-0-0 1-2 42 33 22 6-12-4 0-1-2 0-0 26 40 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Miami 16 4-9-3 0-0-3 2-2 19 23 8 4-3-1 0-0-1 2-0 11 11 8 0-6-2 0-0-2 0-2 8 12 
Minnesota 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 5 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Montreal 25 12-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 36 34 11 6-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 11 13 5-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 23 
Nashville 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
New York City 16 7-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 18 8 4-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 7 8 3-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 11 
N.Y. Red Bulls 76 31-28-17 0-1-2 3-2 120 123 37 23-6-8 0-0-2 1-2 70 44 39 8-22-9 0-1-0 2-0 50 79 
Orlando City 11 4-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 22 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 3 6 0-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 19 
Philadelphia 29 6-17-6 0-0-0 0-0 33 53 13 3-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 20 16 3-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 33 
Portland 10 1-2-7 0-0-0 0-0 8 12 5 1-0-4 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 5 0-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 3 8 
Real Salt Lake 22 6-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 30 38 11 4-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 13 11 2-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 25 
San Jose 43 15-20-8 0-0-2 2-0 55 71 22 9-10-3 0-0-1 0-0 28 31 21 6-10-5 0-0-1 2-0 27 40 
Seattle 14 5-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 21 7 4-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 7 7 1-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 14 
Tampa Bay 20 10-9-1 0-0-1 1-0 35 41 10 7-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 24 17 10 3-6-1 0-0-1 1-0 11 24 
Toronto FC 33 13-9-11 0-0-0 0-0 52 40 18 10-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 31 13 14 3-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 27 
Vancouver 10 5-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 12 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 3 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 9 
TOTALS 788 292-327-169 4-3-23 17-17 1099 1198 392 193-119-80 4-1-9 10-10 628 472 393 98-208-87 0-2-14 7-7 469 725 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2019 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Chicago 8 4-4 15 7-7-1 1-1-0 0-0 14 20 2009 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Columbus 4 4-0 8 4-1-3 0-0-2 0-0 12 7 2020 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 4 1-3 5 1-3-1 0-0-1 0-1 7 10 2015 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Houston 2 0-2 2 0-1-1 0-0-1 0-0 2 3 2007 MLS Cup '07 Lost MLS Cup '07 
Kansas City 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 3 4 2013 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
LA Galaxy 3 0-3 3 0-3-0 0-3-0 0-0 1 4 2014 MLS Cup '14 Lost MLS Cup '14 
Montreal 1 0-1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2020 Play-In Round Won 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 4 4-0 8 4-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 6 2014 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Orlando City SC 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2020 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Philadelphia 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2020 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 30 15-15 47 20-18-9 1-5-4 0-1 57 57 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 15-17-0 33 0-0-0 6-2 43 56 10-6-0 0-0-0 4-2 25 20 5-11-0 0-0-0 2-0 18 36 East 5 Did not qualify 
1997 15-17-0 37 0-0-0 4-4 40 53 11-5-0 0-0-0 3-2 25 20 4-12-0 0-0-0 1-2 15 33 East 4 East Semifinals 
1998 11-21-0 29 0-0-0 2-4 53 66 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-3 25 27 5-11-0 0-0-0 1-1 28 39 East 6 Did not qualify 
1999 12-20-0 26 0-0-0 5-7 38 53 6-10-0 0-0-0 2-3 20 28 6-10-0 0-0-0 3-4 18 25 East 5 Did not qualify 
2000 13-13-6 45 1-1-6 0-0 47 49 9-4-3 1-0-3 0-0 27 20 4-9-3 0-1-3 0-0 20 29 East 2 Quarterfinals 
2001 7-14-6 27 1-0-6 0-0 35 52 6-5-2 1-0-2 0-0 25 25 1-9-4 0-0-4 0-0 10 27 East 3 Did not qualify 
2002 12-14-2 38 0-1-2 0-0 49 49 7-7-0 0-1-0 0-0 26 22 5-7-2 0-0-2 0-0 23 27 East 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2003 12-9-9 45 2-1-9 0-0 55 47 7-4-4 2-0-4 0-0 32 23 5-5-5 0-1-5 0-0 23 24 East 2 Semifinals 
2004 8-13-9 33 0-0-0 0-0 42 43 6-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 20 2-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 18 23 East 4 Semifinals 
2005 17-7-8 59 0-0-0 0-0 55 37 11-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 13 6-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 24 East 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2006 12-8-12 48 0-0-0 0-0 39 35 8-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 14 4-5-7 0-0-0 0-0 16 21 East 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2007 14-8-8 50 0-0-0 0-0 51 43 8-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 21 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 22 East 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2008 12-11-7 43 0-0-0 0-0 40 43 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 20 6-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 23 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2009 11-10-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 33 37 7-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 16 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 11 21 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2010 9-16-5 32 0-0-0 0-0 32 50 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 18 2-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 32 East 6 Did not qualify 
2011 5-16-13 28 0-0-0 0-0 38 58 4-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 17 24 1-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 21 34 East 9 Did not qualify 
2012 9-17-8 35 0-0-0 0-0 39 44 7-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 15 2-13-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 29 East 9 Did not qualify 
2013 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 49 38 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 29 16 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 22 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2014 17-13-4 55 0-0-0 0-0 51 46 11-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 28 14 6-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 32 East 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2015 14-12-8 50 0-0-0 0-0 48 47 9-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 27 12 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 21 35 East 5 Wild Card 
2016 11-14-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 44 54 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 19 2-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 18 35 East 6 Did not qualify 
2017 13-15-6 45 0-0-0 0-0 53 61 12-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 38 15 1-13-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 46 East 7 Did not qualify 
2018 10-13-11 41 0-0-0 0-0 49 55 8-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 20 2-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 35 East 8 Did not qualify 
2019 11-11-12 45 0-0-0 0-0 50 57 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 19 3-6-8 0-0-0 0-0 27 38 East 7 Wild Card 
2020 8-7-8 32 0-0-0 0-0 26 25 2-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 10 11 5-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 13 East 6 Quarterfinals 
TOT. 292-327-169 1011 4-3-23 17-17 1099 1198 193-119-80 4-1-9 10-10 628 472 98-208-87 0-2-14 7-7 469 725 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Frank Stapleton 15 17 0 .469 0-0-0 6-2 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1997 Thomas Rongen 15 17 0 .469 0-0-0 4-4 37 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 
1998 Thomas Rongen 8 18 0 .308 0-0-0 2-3 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Walter Zenga 3 3 0 .500 0-0-0 0-1 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1999 Walter Zenga 10 20 0 .333 0-0-0 4-7 22 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Steve Nicol 2 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 1-0 4 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Fernando Clavijo 13 13 6 .500 1-1-6 0-0 45 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Fernando Clavijo 7 14 6 .370 1-0-6 0-0 27 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2002 Fernando Clavijo 2 4 1 .357 0-0-1 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Steve Nicol 10 10 1 .500 0-1-1 0-0 31 3 2 2 .571 0-1-2 0-0 
2003 Steve Nicol 12 9 9 .550 2-1-9 0-0 45 1 1 1 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2004 Steve Nicol 8 13 9 .417 0-0-0 0-0 33 1 0 2 .667 0-0-1 0-0 
2005 Steve Nicol 17 7 8 .656 0-0-0 0-0 59 2 2 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2006 Steve Nicol 12 8 12 .563 0-0-0 0-0 48 2 1 1 .625 1-0-1 0-0 
2007 Steve Nicol 14 8 8 .600 0-0-0 0-0 50 2 1 1 .625 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Steve Nicol 12 11 7 .517 0-0-0 0-0 43 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Steve Nicol 11 10 9 .517 0-0-0 0-0 42 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Steve Nicol 9 16 5 .383 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Steve Nicol 5 16 13 .338 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Jay Heaps 9 17 8 .382 0-0-0 0-0 35 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Jay Heaps 14 11 9 .544 0-0-0 0-0 51 1 1 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
2014 Jay Heaps 17 13 4 .559 0-0-0 0-0 55 3 1 1 .700 0-1-0 0-0 
2015 Jay Heaps 14 12 8 .529 0-0-0 0-0 50 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Jay Heaps 11 14 9 .456 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Jay Heaps 10 14 5 .431 0-0-0 0-0 35 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Tom Soehn 3 1 1 .700 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Brad Friedel 10 13 11 .456 0-0-0 0-0 41 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Brad Friedel 2 8 2 .250 0-0-0 0-0 8 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Mike Lapper 1 0 2 .667 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bruce Arena 8 3 8 .632 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Bruce Arena 8 7 8 .522 0-0-0 0-0 32 3 1 0 .750 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 292 327 169 .478 4-3-23 17-17 1011 20 18 9 .521 1-5-4 0-1 
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NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 10 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 3 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 7 
Chicago 13 7-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 17 7 5-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 5 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 12 
Cincinnati 4 4-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 15 4 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 3 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 
Colorado 5 3-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 3 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 1 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 
Columbus 14 5-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 25 23 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 5 8 1-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 18 
D.C. United 13 6-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 15 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 5 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 10 
Dallas 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 7 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Houston 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 7 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 
Kansas City 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 
LA Galaxy 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 6 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 
Inter Miami 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 
Minnesota 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 6 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
Montreal 12 7-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 10 7 3-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 7 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 3 
New England 16 5-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 21 8 3-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 11 8 2-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 10 
N.Y. Red Bulls 16 6-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 21 32 8 5-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 16 8 1-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 16 
Orlando City 16 5-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 21 7 3-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 9 8 2-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 9 
Philadelphia 12 7-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 20 16 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 7 6 3-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 
Portland 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 
Real Salt Lake 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 10 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 3 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 
San Jose 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 5 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 4 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Seattle 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 7 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 4 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 
Toronto 14 5-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 23 7 2-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 11 7 3-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 12 
Vancouver 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 9 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 
TOTALS 193 87-60-46 0-0-0 0-0 326 270 94 54-16-24 0-0-0 0-0 193 114 96 32-42-22 0-0-0 0-0 131 152 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 0-1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 2018 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
Columbus 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 2017 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Orlando City 1 0-1 1 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 1 1 2020 Wild Card Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Philadelphia 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2018 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Toronto 2 0-2 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 9 2019 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 6 1-5 9 2-6-1 0-0-1 0-0 9 19 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2015 10-17-7 37 0-0-0 0-0 49 58 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 31 4-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 27 East 8 Did not qualify 
2016 15-10-9 54 0-0-0 0-0 62 57 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 35 28 7-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 27 29 East 2 Quarterfinals 
2017 16-9-9 57 0-0-0 0-0 56 43 10-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 33 20 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 23 East 2 Quarterfinals 
2018 16-10-8 56 0-0-0 0-0 59 45 12-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 36 10 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 35 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2019 18-6-10 64 0-0-0 0-0 63 42 11-1-5 0-0-0 0-0 34 16 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 26 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2020 12-8-3 39 0-0-0 0-0 37 25 7-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 23 9 4-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 12 East 5 Wild Card 
TOT. 87-60-46 307 0-0-0 0-0 326 270 54-16-24 0-0-0 0-0 193 114 32-42-22 0-0-0 0-0 131 152 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2015 Jason Kreis 10 17 7 .397 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Patrick Vieira 15 10 9 .574 0-0-0 0-0 54 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Patrick Vieira 16 9 9 .603 0-0-0 0-0 57 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Patrick Vieira 8 3 4 .667 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Domenec Torrent 8 7 4 .526 0-0-0 0-0 28 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Domenec Torrent 18 6 10 .676 0-0-0 0-0 64 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Ronny Deila 12 8 3 .587 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
 TOTALS 87 60 46 .570 0-0-0 0-0 307 2 6 1 .278 0-0-1 0-0 
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NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 8 6-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 5 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 4 3-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 5 
Chicago 60 19-28-13 0-2-1 0-0 79 96 29 14-12-3 0-1-0 0-0 48 44 31 5-16-10 0-1-1 0-0 31 52 
Chivas USA 17 4-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 20 26 9 3-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 16 8 1-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 6 10 
Cincinnati 5 3-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 5 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Colorado 43 17-19-7 0-0-1 0-0 63 64 22 10-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 42 32 21 7-11-3 0-0-1 0-0 21 32 
Columbus 72 30-30-12 2-0-1 0-0 103 93 35 18-12-5 1-0-0 0-0 56 42 36 12-17-7 1-0-1 0-0 47 49 
D.C. United 81 31-35-15 2-1-2 1-1 119 137 39 17-14-8 0-0-1 0-0 54 56 42 14-21-7 2-1-1 1-1 65 81 
Dallas 46 23-17-6 1-0-1 1-0 69 64 23 13-8-2 0-0-1 1-0 37 30 23 10-9-4 1-0-0 0-0 32 34 
Houston 26 12-6-8 0-0-0 0-0 41 34 13 10-0-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 7 13 2-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 27 
Kansas City 56 21-21-14 0-0-3 2-2 69 73 26 12-6-8 0-0-3 1-0 34 28 30 9-15-6 0-0-0 1-2 35 45 
LA Galaxy 45 20-17-8 0-0-2 1-1 66 67 24 13-8-3 0-0-1 1-1 39 33 21 7-9-5 0-0-1 0-0 27 34 
Los Angeles FC 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 
Miami 15 10-5-0 0-0-0 1-0 31 27 7 6-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 18 10 8 4-4-0 0-0-0 1-0 13 17 
Inter Miami 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 
Minnesota 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 
Montreal 20 11-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 39 29 11 10-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 33 11 9 1-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 18 
New England 76 28-31-17 1-0-2 2-3 123 120 39 22-8-9 1-0-0 0-2 79 50 37 6-23-8 0-0-2 2-1 44 70 
New York City 16 8-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 32 21 8 6-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 6 8 2-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 15 
Orlando City 13 6-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 20 19 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 10 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 9 
Philadelphia 28 14-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 40 34 13 8-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 11 15 6-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 23 
Portland 10 5-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 12 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 4 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 8 
Real Salt Lake 23 6-7-10 0-0-0 0-0 32 29 11 6-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 9 12 0-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 10 20 
San Jose 40 14-17-9 0-0-4 0-2 64 59 21 11-4-6 0-0-4 0-0 44 20 19 3-13-3 0-0-0 0-2 20 39 
Seattle 14 5-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 23 7 4-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 6 7 1-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 17 
Tampa Bay 22 9-13-0 1-1-0 3-0 30 43 11 4-7-0 1-0-0 2-0 15 24 11 5-6-0 0-1-0 1-0 15 19 
Toronto 34 17-9-8 0-0-0 0-0 63 38 17 13-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 41 11 17 4-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 22 27 
Vancouver 10 2-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 15 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 7 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 6 8 
TOTALS 787 325-304-158 7-4-17 11-9 1192 1143 392 214-107-71 3-1-10 5-3 690 475 392 110-195-87 4-3-7 6-6 501 664 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2018 Semifinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Chicago 2 1-1 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 6 2017 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Columbus 5 1-4 8 2-6-0 0-0-0 0-1 11 15 2020 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 6 2-4 13 4-7-2 0-0-0 1-0 10 15 2015 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
Dallas 2 2-0 3 3-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 6 2 2011 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Houston 2 1-1 4 1-1-2 0-1-0 0-0 7 5 2013 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2014 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 2 0-2 5 1-3-1 0-0-1 0-0 8 9 2011 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
Montreal 1 0-1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2016 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
New England 4 0-4 8 1-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 6 11 2014 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Philadelphia 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 3 4 2019 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Real Salt Lake 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2008 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
San Jose 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2010 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Toronto 1 0-1 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 2017 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
TOTALS 30 9-21 56 19-29-8 1-2-1 1-1 68 79 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 15-17-0 39 0-0-0 3-2 45 47 9-7-0 0-0-0 2-0 26 22 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-2 19 25 East 3 East Semifinals 
1997 13-19-0 35 0-0-0 2-2 43 53 9-7-0 0-0-0 1-0 25 22 4-12-0 0-0-0 1-2 18 31 East 5 Did not qualify 
1998 15-17-0 39 0-0-0 3-0 54 63 10-6-0 0-0-0 1-0 39 33 5-11-0 0-0-0 2-0 15 30 East 3 East Semifinals 
1999 7-25-0 15 0-0-0 3-5 32 64 3-13-0 0-0-0 1-3 17 30 4-12-0 0-0-0 2-2 15 34 East 6 Did not qualify 
2000 17-12-3 54 3-2-3 0-0 64 56 9-4-3 2-0-3 0-0 32 24 8-8-0 1-2-0 0-0 32 32 East 1 Semifinals 
2001 13-10-3 42 0-0-3 0-0 38 35 9-3-1 0-0-1 0-0 23 14 4-7-2 0-0-2 0-0 15 21 East 2 Quarterfinals 
2002 11-15-2 35 1-1-2 0-0 41 47 4-8-2 0-1-2 0-0 21 22 7-7-0 1-0-0 0-0 20 25 East 4 Did not qualify 
2003 11-10-9 42 3-1-9 0-0 40 40 5-6-4 1-0-4 0-0 17 19 6-4-5 2-1-5 0-0 23 21 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2004 11-12-7 40 0-0-0 0-0 47 49 7-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 17 4-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 32 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2005 12-9-11 47 0-0-0 0-0 53 49 6-3-7 0-0-0 0-0 28 27 6-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 25 22 East 4 Quarterfinals 
2006 9-11-12 39 0-0-0 0-0 41 41 8-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 17 1-8-7 0-0-0 0-0 17 24 East 4 Quarterfinals 
2007 12-11-7 43 0-0-0 0-0 47 45 9-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 30 16 3-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 29 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2008 10-11-9 39 0-0-0 0-0 42 48 9-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 30 20 1-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 12 28 East 5 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2009 5-19-6 21 0-0-0 0-0 27 47 5-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 20 0-13-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 27 East 7 Did not qualify 
2010 15-9-6 51 0-0-0 0-0 38 29 10-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 9 5-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 20 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2011 10-8-16 46 0-0-0 0-0 50 44 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 17 2-5-10 0-0-0 0-0 21 27 East 5 Quarterfinals 
2012 16-9-9 57 0-0-0 0-0 57 46 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 34 18 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 28 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2013 17-9-8 59 0-0-0 0-0 58 41 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 34 16 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 24 25 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2014 13-10-11 50 0-0-0 0-0 55 50 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 38 23 3-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 17 27 East 4 Semifinals 
2015 18-10-6 60 0-0-0 0-0 62 43 12-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 35 18 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 25 East 1 Semifinals 
2016 16-9-9 57 0-0-0 0-0 61 44 13-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 36 17 3-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 25 27 East 1 Quarterfinals 
2017 14-12-8 50 0-0-0 0-0 53 47 9-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 30 14 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 33 East 6 Quarterfinals 
2018 22-7-5 71 0-0-0 0-0 62 33 14-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 36 10 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 23 East 1 Semifinals 
2019 14-14-6 48 0-0-0 0-0 53 51 9-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 18 5-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 33 East 6 Wild Card 
2020 9-9-5 32 0-0-0 0-0 29 31 5-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 12 3-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 15 East 6 Wild Card 
TOT. 325-304-158 1111 7-4-17 11-9 1192 1143 214-107-71 3-1-10 5-3 690 475 110-195-87 4-3-7 6-6 501 664 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Eddie Firmani 3 5 0 .375 0-0-0 2-0 5 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Carlos Queiroz 12 12 0 .500 0-0-0 1-2 34 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 1-0 
1997 Carlos Alberto Parreira 13 19 0 .406 0-0-0 2-2 35 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1998 Alfonso Mondelo 14 17 0 .452 0-0-0 2-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bora Milutinovic 1 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 
1999 Bora Milutinovic 7 25 0 .219 0-0-0 3-5 15 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Octavio Zambrano 17 12 3 .578 3-2-3 0-0 54 3 2 0 .600 1-0-0 0-0 
2001 Octavio Zambrano 13 10 3 .558 0-0-3 0-0 42 1 1 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
2002 Octavio Zambrano 11 15 2 .429 1-1-2 0-0 35 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2003 Bob Bradley 11 10 9 .517 3-1-9 0-0 42 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2004 Bob Bradley 11 12 7 .483 0-0-0 0-0 40 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Bob Bradley 10 9 10 .517 0-0-0 0-0 40 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Mo Johnston 2 0 1 .833 0-0-0 0-0 7 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2006 Mo Johnston 2 3 7 .458 0-0-0 0-0 13 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Richie Williams 3 3 2 .500 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bruce Arena 4 5 3 .458 0-0-0 0-0 15 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2007 Bruce Arena 12 11 7 .517 0-0-0 0-0 43 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Juan Carlos Osorio 10 11 9 .483 0-0-0 0-0 39 2 1 1 .625 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Juan Carlos Osorio 2 16 4 .182 0-0-0 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Richie Williams 3 3 2 .500 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Hans Backe 15 9 6 .600 0-0-0 0-0 51 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Hans Backe 10 8 16 .529 0-0-0 0-0 46 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Hans Backe 16 9 9 .603 0-0-0 0-0 57 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Mike Petke 17 9 8 .618 0-0-0 0-0 59 0 1 1 .250 0-1-0 0-0 
2014 Mike Petke 13 10 11 .544 0-0-0 0-0 50 2 2 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Jesse Marsch 18 10 6 .618 0-0-0 0-0 60 3 1 0 .750 0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Jesse Marsch 16 9 9 .603 0-0-0 0-0 57 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Jesse Marsch 14 12 8 .529 0-0-0 0-0 50 2 1 0 .667 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Jesse Marsch 10 4 2 .688 0-0-0 0-0 32 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Chris Armas 12 3 3 .750 0-0-0 0-0 39 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Chris Armas 14 14 6 .500 0-0-0 0-0 48 0 1 0 .000 0-1-0 0-0 
2020 Chris Armas 3 4 2 .444 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bradley Carnell 6 5 3 .536 0-0-0 0-0 21 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Gerhard Struber 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 325 304 158 .513 7-4-17 11-9 1111 19 29 8 .411 1-2-1 1-1 
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ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 12 2-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 14 18 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 6 1-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 10 
Chicago 12 3-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 16 23 6 1-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 10 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 13 
Cincinnati 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Colorado 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 6 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 3 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 
Columbus 14 5-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 22 9 4-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 12 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 10 
D.C. United 11 4-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 17 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 6 5 1-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 11 
Dallas 6 1-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 8 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 6 
Houston 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 2 0-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 
Kansas City 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 7 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 3 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
LA Galaxy 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 11 10 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 8 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 
Inter Miami 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 
Minnesota 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 
Montreal 13 5-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 21 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 11 7 3-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 10 
Nashville 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 5 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
New England 11 2-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 27 6 2-0-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 12 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 15 
New York City 16 6-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 26 8 3-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 11 7 2-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 14 
N.Y. Red Bulls 13 5-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 20 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 8 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 12 
Philadelphia 12 3-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 16 20 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 11 
Portland 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 7 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Real Salt Lake 6 2-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 6 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 
San Jose 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 9 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 
Seattle 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 12 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 
Toronto 12 2-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 26 6 2-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 12 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 14 
Vancouver 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 10 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 7 
TOTALS 194 59-81-53 0-0-0 0-0 267 325 96 38-30-27 0-0-0 0-0 156 136 95 19-51-25 0-0-0 0-0 105 186 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
New England 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2020 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
New York City 1 1-0 1 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 1 1 2020 Wild Card Won Series Tie-Breaker 
TOTALS 2 1-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-1 0-0 2 4 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2015 12-14-8 44 0-0-0 0-0 46 56 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 25 19 5-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 37 East 7 Did not qualify 
2016 9-11-14 41 0-0-0 0-0 55 60 6-4-7 0-0-0 0-0 31 28 3-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 24 32 East 8 Did not qualify 
2017 10-15-9 39 0-0-0 0-0 39 58 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 19 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 39 East 9 Did not qualify 
2018 8-22-4 28 0-0-0 0-0 43 74 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 28 30 2-15-0 0-0-0 0-0 15 44 East 11 Did not qualify 
2019 9-15-10 37 0-0-0 0-0 44 52 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 26 29 3-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 18 23 East 11 Did not qualify 
2020 11-4-8 41 0-0-0 0-0 40 25 6-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 11 3-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 11 East 3 Quarterfinals 
TOT. 59-81-53 230 0-0-0 0-0 267 325 38-30-27 0-0-0 0-0 156 136 19-51-25 0-0-0 0-0 105 186 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2015 Adrian Heath 12 14 8 .471 0-0-0 0-0 44 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Adrian Heath 4 4 8 .500 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bobby Murphy 0 1 2 .333 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Jason Kreis 5 6 4 .467 0-0-0 0-0 19 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Jason Kreis 10 15 9 .426 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Jason Kreis 6 8 1 .433 0-0-0 0-0 19 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Bobby Murphy 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 James O'Connor 2 12 3 .206 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 James O'Connor 9 15 10 .412 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Oscar Pareja 11 4 8 .652 0-0-0 0-0 41 0 1 1 .250 0-0-1 0-0 
 TOTALS 59 81 53 .443 0-0-0 0-0 230 0 1 1 .250 0-0-1 0-0 
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PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 6 1-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 12 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 
Chicago 25 11-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 39 37 12 8-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 24 16 13 3-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 21 
Chivas USA 7 5-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 5 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 3 4 2-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 
Cincinnati 4 3-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 
Colorado 12 2-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 14 20 7 1-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 9 10 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 10 
Columbus 27 9-15-3 0-0-0 0-0 35 37 12 7-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 22 11 15 2-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 26 
D.C. United 27 14-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 50 32 13 10-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 24 11 14 4-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 26 21 
Dallas 13 2-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 23 6 2-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 9 7 0-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 14 
Houston 17 7-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 17 9 4-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 11 5 8 3-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 12 
Kansas City 17 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 20 8 4-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 7 9 2-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 13 
LA Galaxy 12 1-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 27 5 0-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 11 7 1-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 16 
Los Angeles FC 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 8 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 7 
Inter Miami 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 4 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 
Montreal 22 7-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 31 40 11 4-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 17 11 3-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 23 
New England 29 17-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 53 33 16 11-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 33 16 13 6-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 17 
New York City 12 4-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 16 20 6 3-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 7 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 13 
N.Y. Red Bulls 28 9-14-5 0-0-0 0-0 34 40 15 7-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 22 13 2-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 18 
Orlando City 12 4-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 16 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 8 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 7 
Portland 10 1-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 16 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 6 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 10 
Real Salt Lake 12 1-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 15 22 6 1-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 9 7 6 0-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 15 
San Jose 12 4-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 14 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 8 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 
Seattle 12 5-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 11 6 3-0-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 4 6 2-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 
Toronto 25 8-11-6 0-0-0 0-0 35 36 12 5-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 14 13 3-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 22 
Vancouver 10 3-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 11 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 6 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 5 
TOTALS 359 128-139-92 0-0-0 0-0 504 502 177 86-45-46 0-0-0 0-0 298 205 179 40-94-45 0-0-0 0-0 202 295 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series         Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2019 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Houston 1 0-1 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2011 Quarterfinals Lost 2 games to 0 
New York City 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2018 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 4 3 2019 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
New England 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2020 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Toronto 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 2016 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 6 1-5 7 1-6-0 1-0-0 0-0 7 16 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2010 8-15-7 31 0-0-0 0-0 35 49 6-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 22 16 2-12-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 33 East 7 Did not qualify 
2011 11-8-15 48 0-0-0 0-0 44 36 7-1-9 0-0-0 0-0 24 18 4-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 18 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2012 10-18-6 36 0-0-0 0-0 37 45 7-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 20 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 25 East 8 Did not qualify 
2013 12-12-10 46 0-0-0 0-0 42 44 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 18 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 26 East 7 Did not qualify 
2014 10-12-12 42 0-0-0 0-0 51 51 6-3-8 0-0-0 0-0 30 26 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 25 East 6 Did not qualify 
2015 10-17-7 37 0-0-0 0-0 42 55 7-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 19 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 36 East 8 Did not qualify 
2016 11-14-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 52 55 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 30 24 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 31 East 6 Wild Card 
2017 11-14-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 50 47 10-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 36 21 1-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 14 26 East 8 Did not qualify 
2018 15-14-5 50 0-0-0 0-0 49 50 9-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 29 20 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 30 East 6 Wild Card 
2019 16-11-7 55 0-0-0 0-0 58 50 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 36 19 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 31 East 3 Quarterfinals 
2020 14-4-5 47 0-0-0 0-0 44 20 9-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 24 4 3-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 14 East 1 Wild Card 
TOT. 128-139-92 476 0-0-0 0-0 504 502 86-45-46 0-0-0 0-0 298 205 40-94-45 0-0-0 0-0 202 295 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2010 Peter Nowak 8 15 7 .383 0-0-0 0-0 31 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Peter Nowak 11 8 15 .544 0-0-0 0-0 48 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Peter Nowak 2 7 2 .273 0-0-0 0-0 8 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 John Hackworth 8 11 4 .435 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 John Hackworth 12 12 10 .500 0-0-0 0-0 46 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 John Hackworth 3 7 6 .375 0-0-0 0-0 15 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Jim Curtin 7 5 6 .556 0-0-0 0-0 27 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Jim Curtin 10 17 7 .397 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Jim Curtin 11 14 9 .456 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Jim Curtin 11 14 9 .456 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Jim Curtin 15 14 5 .515 0-0-0 0-0 50 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Jim Curtin 16 11 7 .574 0-0-0 0-0 55 1 1 0 .500 1-0-0 0-0 
2020 Jim Curtin 14 4 5 .717 0-0-0 0-0 47 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 128 139 92 .485 0-0-0 0-0 476 1 6 0 .143 1-0-0 0-0 
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PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 3 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Chicago 10 5-0-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 13 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 8 4 1-0-3 0-0-0 0-0 6 5 
Chivas USA 11 5-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 7 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 4 5 2-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 3 
Cincinnati 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 
Colorado 24 10-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 31 12 8-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 18 7 12 2-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 14 24 
Columbus 10 5-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 13 5 3-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 6 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 
D.C. United 10 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 14 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 7 4 1-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 7 
Dallas 22 7-8-7 0-0-0 0-0 28 37 10 6-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 10 12 1-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 27 
Houston 17 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 26 8 6-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 19 9 8 0-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 8 16 
Kansas City 16 4-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 18 9 3-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 6 7 1-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 12 
LA Galaxy 26 10-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 49 46 12 6-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 18 13 3-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 27 
Los Angeles FC 8 1-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 11 16 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 4 0-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 9 
Minnesota 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 13 4 2-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 6 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 7 
Montreal 8 2-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 16 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 11 
Nashville 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
New England 10 2-1-7 0-0-0 0-0 12 8 5 2-0-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 3 5 0-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
New York City 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 
N.Y. Red Bulls 10 2-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 20 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 10 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 10 
Orlando City 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 10 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 3 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 7 
Philadelphia 10 6-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 8 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 3 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 5 
Real Salt Lake 25 9-8-8 0-0-0 0-0 37 36 12 4-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 18 16 13 5-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 20 
San Jose 27 13-5-8 0-0-0 0-0 43 28 13 10-0-3 0-0-0 0-0 26 9 14 3-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 19 
Seattle 29 10-12-7 0-0-0 0-0 41 46 15 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 28 25 14 3-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 21 
Toronto 10 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 16 4 3-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 3 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 13 
Vancouver 26 13-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 42 32 14 8-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 16 12 5-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 16 
TOTALS 331 127-109-93 0-0-0 0-0 490 463 165 87-32-45 0-0-0 0-0 291 184 163 38-77-47 0-0-0 0-0 193 275 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2018 MLS Cup '18 Lost MLS Cup '18 
Columbus 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2015 MLS Cup '15 Won MLS Cup '15 
Dallas 3 2-1 4 2-0-2 0-0-1 0-0 8 5 2020 Wild Card Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Houston 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2017 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 2 2-0 3 1-0-2 0-0-1 0-0 5 4 2018 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Real Salt Lake 2 0-2 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 7 2019 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Seattle 2 2-0 4 3-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 9 7 2018 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Vancouver 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2015 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 13 8-5 20 8-6-6 0-1-2 0-0 30 28 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2011 11-14-9 42 0-0-0 0-0 40 48 9-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 30 22 2-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 10 26 West 6 Did not qualify 
2012 8-16-10 34 0-0-0 0-0 34 56 7-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 24 21 1-12-4 0-0-0 0-0 10 35 West 8 Did not qualify 
2013 14-5-15 57 0-0-0 0-0 54 33 11-1-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 11 3-4-10 0-0-0 0-0 25 22 West 1 Semifinals 
2014 12-9-13 49 0-0-0 0-0 61 52 5-3-9 0-0-0 0-0 34 28 7-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 24 West 6 Did not qualify 
2015 15-11-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 41 39 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 13 7-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 26 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2016 12-14-8 44 0-0-0 0-0 48 53 12-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 35 21 0-11-6 0-0-0 0-0 13 32 West 7 Did not qualify 
2017 15-11-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 60 50 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 38 18 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 32 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2018 15-10-9 54 0-0-0 0-0 54 48 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 30 13 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 35 West 5 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2019 14-13-7 49 0-0-0 0-0 52 49 8-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 29 20 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 29 West 6 Wild Card 
2020 11-6-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 46 35 5-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 17 4-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 14 West 1 Wild Card 
TOT. 127-109-93 474 0-0-0 0-0 490 463 87-32-45 0-0-0 0-0 291 184 38-77-47 0-0-0 0-0 193 275 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2011 John Spencer 11 14 9 .456 0-0-0 0-0 42 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 John Spencer 5 8 4 .412 0-0-0 0-0 19 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Gavin Wilkinson 3 8 6 .353 0-0-0 0-0 15 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Caleb Porter 14 5 15 .632 0-0-0 0-0 57 2 2 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Caleb Porter 12 9 13 .544 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Caleb Porter 15 11 8 .559 0-0-0 0-0 53 3 0 3 .750 0-0-1 0-0 
2016 Caleb Porter 12 14 8 .471 0-0-0 0-0 44 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Caleb Porter 15 11 8 .559 0-0-0 0-0 53 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Giovanni Savarese 15 10 9 .574 0-0-0 0-0 54 3 2 1 .583 0-1-0 0-0 
2019 Giovanni Savarese 14 13 7 .515 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Giovanni Savarese 11 6 6 .609 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
 TOTALS 127 109 93 .527 0-0-0 0-0 474 8 6 6 .550 0-1-2 0-0 
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REAL SALT LAKE 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 
Chicago 22 7-7-8 0-0-0 0-0 21 26 10 4-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 14 12 3-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 9 12 
Chivas USA 29 13-12-4 0-0-0 0-0 38 34 13 7-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 11 16 6-9-1 0-0-0 0-0 18 23 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 
Colorado 49 23-14-11 0-0-0 0-0 71 48 24 14-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 38 20 24 8-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 31 28 
Columbus 22 6-12-4 0-0-0 0-0 27 33 11 5-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 10 11 1-9-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 23 
D.C. United 22 9-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 33 38 11 8-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 10 11 1-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 10 28 
Dallas 41 12-20-9 0-0-0 0-0 46 60 23 11-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 33 26 18 1-13-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 34 
Houston 30 11-12-7 0-0-0 0-0 43 41 15 8-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 8 15 3-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 26 33 
Kansas City 32 13-11-8 0-0-0 0-0 41 40 16 9-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 26 19 15 4-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 15 19 
LA Galaxy 42 15-18-9 0-0-0 0-0 72 67 20 8-5-7 0-0-0 0-0 39 28 22 7-13-2 0-0-0 0-0 33 39 
Los Angeles FC 7 1-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 14 5 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 10 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 
Minnesota 9 1-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 8 16 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 14 
Montreal 8 2-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 15 4 2-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 3 4 0-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 12 
New England 22 10-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 38 30 11 6-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 10 11 4-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 20 
New York City 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 8 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 6 
N.Y. Red Bulls 23 7-6-10 0-0-0 0-0 29 32 12 6-0-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 10 11 1-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 9 22 
Orlando City 6 1-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 6 8 3 1-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 
Philadelphia 12 5-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 22 15 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 6 6 1-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 7 9 
Portland 25 8-9-8 0-0-0 0-0 36 37 13 6-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 20 19 12 2-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 18 
San Jose 34 11-12-11 0-0-0 0-0 45 41 16 6-3-7 0-0-0 0-0 25 12 18 5-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 29 
Seattle 28 12-11-5 0-0-0 0-0 33 32 13 9-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 9 15 3-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 23 
Toronto 18 9-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 15 10 8-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 22 8 8 1-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 7 
Vancouver 24 9-11-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 31 12 7-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 8 12 2-9-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 23 
TOTALS 514 191-194-127 0-0-0 0-0 692 687 256 135-51-69 0-0-0 0-0 420 252 255 55-142-57 0-0-0 0-0 270 433 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 1 1-0 1 0-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 0 0 2009 Semifinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Chivas USA 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2008 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Columbus 1 1-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2009 Quarterfinals Won 2 games to 0 
Dallas 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 2010 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Kansas City 2 0-2 3 0-1-2 0-0-1 0-0 4 6 2018 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Los Angeles FC 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2018 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 5 1-4 7 1-4-2 1-0-1 0-0 5 13 2016 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2008 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Portland 2 2-0 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 2019 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Seattle 3 1-2 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 2019 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 18 9-9 27 9-10-8 1-0-3 0-0 31 37 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2005 5-22-5 20 0-0-0 0-0 30 65 5-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 24 0-14-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 41 West 5 Did not qualify 
2006 10-13-9 39 0-0-0 0-0 45 49 6-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 19 4-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 30 West 5 Did not qualify 
2007 6-15-9 27 0-0-0 0-0 31 45 4-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 22 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 13 23 West 6 Did not qualify 
2008 10-10-10 40 0-0-0 0-0 40 39 8-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 24 10 2-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 29 West 3 Semifinals 
2009 11-12-7 40 0-0-0 0-0 43 35 9-1-5 0-0-0 0-0 34 11 2-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 24 West 5 MLS Cup Champion 
2010 15-4-11 56 0-0-0 0-0 45 20 11-0-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 7 4-4-7 0-0-0 0-0 14 13 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2011 15-11-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 44 36 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 29 15 5-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 21 West 3 Semifinals 
2012 17-11-6 57 0-0-0 0-0 46 35 11-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 27 15 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 20 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2013 16-10-8 56 0-0-0 0-0 57 41 10-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 16 6-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 25 West 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2014 15-8-11 56 0-0-0 0-0 54 39 11-1-5 0-0-0 0-0 33 14 4-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 25 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2015 11-15-8 41 0-0-0 0-0 38 48 7-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 22 14 4-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 34 West 9 Did not qualify 
2016 12-12-10 46 0-0-0 0-0 44 46 8-1-8 0-0-0 0-0 22 14 4-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 32 West 6 Wild Card 
2017 13-15-6 45 0-0-0 0-0 49 55 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 26 16 4-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 39 West 8 Did not qualify 
2018 14-13-7 49 0-0-0 0-0 55 58 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 38 24 3-11-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 34 West 6 Quarterfinals 
2019 16-13-5 53 0-0-0 0-0 46 41 12-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 31 15 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 26 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2020 5-10-7 22 0-0-0 0-0 25 35 3-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 16 1-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 17 West 10 Did not qualify 
TOT. 191-194-127 700 0-0-0 0-0 692 687 135-51-69 0-0-0 0-0 420 252 55-142-57 0-0-0 0-0 270 433 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2005 John Ellinger 5 22 5 .234 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2006 John Ellinger 10 13 9 .453 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2007 John Ellinger 0 2 2 .250 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Jason Kreis 6 13 7 .365 0-0-0 0-0 25 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Jason Kreis 10 10 10 .500 0-0-0 0-0 40 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Jason Kreis 11 12 7 .483 0-0-0 0-0 40 2 0 2 .750 0-0-2 0-0 
2010 Jason Kreis 15 4 11 .683 0-0-0 0-0 56 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Jason Kreis 15 11 8 .559 0-0-0 0-0 53 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Jason Kreis 17 11 6 .588 0-0-0 0-0 57 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Jason Kreis 16 10 8 .588 0-0-0 0-0 56 3 1 1 .700 1-0-1 0-0 
2014 Jeff Cassar 15 8 11 .603 0-0-0 0-0 56 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Jeff Cassar 11 15 8 .441 0-0-0 0-0 41 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Jeff Cassar 12 12 10 .500 0-0-0 0-0 46 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Jeff Cassar 0 2 1 .167 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Daryl Shore 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Mike Petke 13 12 4 .517 0-0-0 0-0 43 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Mike Petke 14 13 7 .515 0-0-0 0-0 49 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Mike Petke 11 9 4 .542 0-0-0 0-0 37 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Freddy Juarez 5 4 1 .550 0-0-0 0-0 16 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Freddy Juarez 5 10 7 .386 0-0-0 0-0 22 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 191 194 127 .497 0-0-0 0-0 700 9 10 8 .481 1-0-3 0-0 
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SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 11 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 2 0-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 7 
Chicago 39 12-16-11 0-0-5 1-0 50 57 20 9-6-5 0-0-2 0-0 30 24 18 2-10-6 0-0-3 1-0 18 33 
Chivas USA 22 8-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 30 22 11 5-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 9 11 3-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 13 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 70 30-23-17 0-0-2 1-2 95 87 34 17-8-9 0-0-1 1-1 55 37 36 13-15-8 0-0-1 0-1 40 50 
Columbus 43 15-20-8 1-1-1 3-2 61 69 23 12-6-5 1-0-1 3-0 41 36 20 3-14-3 0-1-0 0-2 20 33 
D.C. United 40 17-15-8 0-0-2 3-0 59 67 20 8-5-7 0-0-2 1-0 31 29 20 9-10-1 0-0-0 2-0 28 38 
Dallas 65 28-20-17 0-0-0 4-3 100 77 33 16-8-9 0-0-0 4-2 56 38 32 12-12-8 0-0-0 0-1 44 39 
Houston 25 9-13-3 0-0-0 0-0 31 36 13 7-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 20 13 12 2-9-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 23 
Kansas City 60 25-27-8 0-0-4 3-4 75 76 30 17-6-7 0-0-3 1-2 43 27 30 8-21-1 0-0-1 2-2 32 49 
LA Galaxy 74 26-32-16 0-0-4 1-4 108 114 39 18-11-10 0-0-2 1-2 60 50 35 8-21-6 0-0-2 0-2 48 64 
Los Angeles FC 8 2-5-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 23 4 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 11 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 12 
Miami 8 4-2-2 0-0-2 0-1 17 8 4 3-0-1 0-0-1 0-0 12 3 4 1-2-1 0-0-1 0-1 5 5 
Minnesota 7 4-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 13 16 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 12 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 4 
Montreal 8 1-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 15 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 5 4 0-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 10 
New England 43 20-15-8 0-0-2 0-2 71 55 21 10-6-5 0-0-1 0-2 40 27 22 10-9-3 0-0-1 0-0 31 28 
New York City 5 0-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 9 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 7 
N.Y. Red Bulls 40 17-14-9 0-0-4 2-0 59 64 19 13-3-3 0-0-0 2-0 39 20 21 4-11-6 0-0-4 0-0 20 44 
Orlando City 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 7 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
Philadelphia 12 4-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 14 15 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 6 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 9 
Portland 27 5-13-8 0-0-0 0-0 28 43 14 5-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 17 13 0-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 26 
Real Salt Lake 34 12-11-11 0-0-0 0-0 41 45 18 9-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 29 20 16 3-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 12 25 
Seattle 31 10-13-8 0-0-0 0-0 31 44 13 5-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 9 17 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 35 
Tampa Bay 14 3-11-0 0-0-0 1-2 17 27 7 3-4-0 0-0-0 1-2 11 8 7 0-7-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 19 
Toronto 17 6-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 25 8 3-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 12 9 3-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 13 
Vancouver 26 8-9-9 0-0-0 0-0 39 38 12 5-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 19 11 13 2-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 24 
TOTALS 727 268-292-165 1-1-26 19-20 999 1050 364 173-94-95 1-0-13 14-11 584 432 360 93-198-69 0-1-13 5-9 409 615 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Chicago 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 2 2003 MLS Cup '03 Won MLS Cup '03 
Colorado 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 1 2010 Semifinals Lost 1 games to 0 
Columbus 2 1-1 4 2-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 5 2002 Quarterfinals Lost 6 pts. to 0 
Kansas City 3 1-2 4 2-1-1 1-0-1 0-0 8 8 2020 Wild Card Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
LA Galaxy 5 2-3 10 4-5-1 1-0-0 0-0 12 16 2012 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Miami 1 1-0 3 2-1-0 1-0-0 0-0 5 1 2001 Semifinals Won 6 pts. to 3 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2010 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Vancouver 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 5 2017 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 15 7-8 26 12-12-2 3-0-1 0-0 40 40 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 15-17-0 39 0-0-0 3-6 50 50 9-7-0 0-0-0 2-5 29 16 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-1 21 34 West 4 West Semifinals 
1997 12-20-0 30 0-0-0 3-6 55 59 6-10-0 0-0-0 2-3 29 28 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-3 26 31 West 5 Did not qualify 
1998 13-19-0 33 0-0-0 3-5 48 60 8-8-0 0-0-0 3-3 23 21 5-11-0 0-0-0 0-2 25 39 West 5 Did not qualify 
1999 19-13-0 37 0-0-0 10-3 48 49 13-3-0 0-0-0 7-0 28 22 6-10-0 0-0-0 3-3 20 27 West 5 Did not qualify 
2000 7-17-8 29 0-1-8 0-0 35 50 5-6-5 0-0-5 0-0 26 22 2-11-3 0-1-3 0-0 9 28 West 4 Did not qualify 
2001 13-7-6 45 0-0-6 0-0 47 29 8-2-3 0-0-3 0-0 28 12 5-5-3 0-0-3 0-0 19 17 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2002 14-11-3 45 1-0-3 0-0 45 35 12-1-1 1-0-1 0-0 33 12 2-10-2 0-0-2 0-0 12 23 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2003 14-7-9 51 0-0-9 0-0 45 35 7-4-4 0-0-4 0-0 22 19 7-3-5 0-0-5 0-0 23 16 West 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2004 9-10-11 38 0-0-0 0-0 41 35 5-2-8 0-0-0 0-0 25 16 4-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 19 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2005 18-4-10 64 0-0-0 0-0 53 31 9-0-7 0-0-0 0-0 30 14 9-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 17 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2008 8-13-9 33 0-0-0 0-0 32 38 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 19 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 10 19 West 6 Did not qualify 
2009 7-14-9 30 0-0-0 0-0 36 50 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 21 1-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 14 29 West 8 Did not qualify 
2010 13-10-7 46 0-0-0 0-0 34 33 7-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 14 6-5-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 19 West 5 Semifinals 
2011 8-12-14 38 0-0-0 0-0 40 45 5-4-8 0-0-0 0-0 24 19 3-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 16 26 West 7 Did not qualify 
2012 19-6-9 66 0-0-0 0-0 72 43 10-1-6 0-0-0 0-0 43 22 9-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 29 21 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2013 14-11-9 51 0-0-0 0-0 35 42 11-1-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 13 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 29 West 5 Did not qualify 
2014 6-16-12 30 0-0-0 0-0 35 50 5-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 21 1-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 14 29 West 9 Did not qualify 
2015 13-13-8 47 0-0-0 0-0 41 39 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 17 11 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 24 28 West 7 Did not qualify 
2016 8-12-14 38 0-0-0 0-0 32 40 7-3-7 0-0-0 0-0 18 12 1-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 14 28 West 9 Did not qualify 
2017 13-14-7 46 0-0-0 0-0 39 60 10-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 28 21 3-12-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 39 West 6 Wild Card 
2018 4-21-9 21 0-0-0 0-0 49 71 2-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 27 39 2-12-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 32 West 12 Did not qualify 
2019 13-16-5 44 0-0-0 0-0 52 55 10-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 32 20 3-11-3 0-0-0 0-0 20 35 West 8 Did not qualify 
2020 8-9-6 30 0-0-0 0-0 35 51 4-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 18 2-7-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 30 West 7 Wild Card 
TOT. 268-292-165 931 1-1-26 19-20 999 1050 173-94-95 1-0-13 14-11 584 432 93-198-69 0-1-13 5-9 409 615 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Laurie Calloway 15 17 0 .469 0-0-0 3-6 39 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
1997 Laurie Calloway 5 10 0 .333 0-0-0 2-4 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Brian Quinn 7 10 0 .412 0-0-0 1-2 19 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1998 Brian Quinn 13 19 0 .406 0-0-0 3-5 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1999 Brian Quinn 15 12 0 .556 0-0-0 10-2 25 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Jorge Espinoza 2 0 0 1.000 0-0-0 0-0 6 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Lothar Osiander 2 1 0 .667 0-0-0 0-1 6 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Lothar Osiander 7 17 8 .344 0-1-8 0-0 29 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Frank Yallop 13 7 6 .615 0-0-6 0-0 45 5 1 0 .833 2-0-0 0-0 
2002 Frank Yallop 14 11 3 .554 1-0-3 0-0 45 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2003 Frank Yallop 14 7 9 .617 0-0-9 0-0 51 3 1 0 .750 1-0-0 0-0 
2004 Dominic Kinnear 9 10 11 .483 0-0-0 0-0 38 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2005 Dominic Kinnear 18 4 10 .719 0-0-0 0-0 64 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Frank Yallop 8 13 9 .417 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Frank Yallop 7 14 9 .383 0-0-0 0-0 30 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Frank Yallop 13 10 7 .550 0-0-0 0-0 46 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Frank Yallop 8 12 14 .441 0-0-0 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Frank Yallop 19 6 9 .691 0-0-0 0-0 66 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Frank Yallop 3 6 6 .400 0-0-0 0-0 15 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Mark Watson 11 5 3 .658 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Mark Watson 6 15 11 .359 0-0-0 0-0 29 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ian Russell 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Dominic Kinnear 13 13 8 .500 0-0-0 0-0 47 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Dominic Kinnear 8 12 14 .441 0-0-0 0-0 38 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Dominic Kinnear 6 6 5 .500 0-0-0 0-0 23 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Chris Leitch 7 8 2 .471 0-0-0 0-0 23 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Mikael Stahre 4 16 8 .286 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Steve Ralston 0 5 1 .083 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Matias Almeyda 13 16 5 .456 0-0-0 0-0 44 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Matias Almeyda 8 9 6 .478 0-0-0 0-0 30 0 0 1 .500 0-0-1 0-0 
 TOTALS 268 292 165 .483 1-1-26 19-20 931 12 12 2 .500 3-0-1 0-0 
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SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 1-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Chicago 16 9-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 18 7 5-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 5 8 4-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 11 
Chivas USA 16 10-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 29 15 7 5-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 5 9 5-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 18 10 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Colorado 28 18-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 49 30 15 11-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 28 9 13 7-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 21 21 
Columbus 15 6-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 17 8 2-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 11 9 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 8 
D.C. United 14 9-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 24 15 7 5-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 10 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 
Dallas 26 12-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 42 28 12 9-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 29 8 14 3-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 13 20 
Houston 20 10-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 28 19 10 8-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 3 10 2-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 12 16 
Kansas City 20 9-7-4 0-0-0 0-0 23 24 10 5-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 7 10 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 17 
LA Galaxy 31 9-10-11 0-0-0 0-0 42 41 14 5-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 22 17 17 4-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 24 
Los Angeles FC 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 11 4 2-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 3 3 0-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 8 
Minnesota 6 5-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 4 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 
Montreal 8 2-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 11 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 9 
New England 14 4-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 23 7 3-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 8 7 1-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 15 
New York City 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 9 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 6 
N.Y. Red Bulls 14 6-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 23 20 7 5-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 8 7 1-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 12 
Orlando City 5 4-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 4 3 2-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 
Philadelphia 12 4-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 11 14 6 4-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 6 0-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 4 9 
Portland 29 12-10-7 0-0-0 0-0 46 41 14 7-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 13 15 5-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 28 
Real Salt Lake 28 11-12-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 33 15 10-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 10 13 1-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 23 
San Jose 31 13-10-8 0-0-0 0-0 44 31 17 10-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 35 17 13 3-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 9 14 
Toronto 14 9-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 14 8 5-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 9 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 5 
Vancouver 27 14-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 42 28 12 7-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 19 15 14 6-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 13 
TOTALS 390 182-116-90 0-0-0 0-0 579 453 194 117-38-38 0-0-0 0-0 335 172 193 64-77-51 0-0-0 0-0 240 279 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Columbus 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 3 2020 MLS Cup '20 Lost MLS Cup '20 
Colorado 2 2-0 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 1 2016 Semifinals Won 2 games to 0 
Dallas 5 4-1 8 4-2-2 1-1-0 0-0 13 9 2020 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Houston 2 1-1 4 2-1-1 0-1-0 0-0 5 1 2017 Semifinals Won 2 games to 0 
Kansas City 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2016 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 4 1-3 7 3-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 11 2015 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Los Angeles FC 2 2-0 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 2 2020 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Minnesota 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 2020 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Portland 2 0-2 4 1-3-0 1-0-0 0-0 7 9 2018 Quarterfinals Lost Series Tie-Breaker 
Real Salt Lake 3 2-1 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 3 2019 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
Toronto 3 2-1 3 1-1-1 0-0-1 0-0 3 3 2019 MLS Cup '19 Won MLS Cup '19 
Vancouver 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 0 2017 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 27 17-10 41 22-13-6 2-2-1 0-0 58 44 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2009 12-7-11 47 0-0-0 0-0 38 29 7-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 10 5-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 19 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2010 14-10-6 48 0-0-0 0-0 39 35 8-4-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 16 6-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 19 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2011 18-7-9 63 0-0-0 0-0 56 37 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 32 20 9-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 17 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2012 15-8-11 56 0-0-0 0-0 51 33 11-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 27 11 4-4-9 0-0-0 0-0 24 22 West 3 Semifinals 
2013 15-12-7 52 0-0-0 0-0 42 42 10-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 29 15 5-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 27 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2014 20-10-4 64 0-0-0 0-0 65 50 12-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 31 16 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 34 34 West 1 Semifinals 
2015 15-13-6 51 0-0-0 0-0 44 36 11-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 26 14 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 22 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2016 14-14-6 48 0-0-0 0-0 44 43 10-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 12 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 22 31 West 4 MLS Cup Champion 
2017 14-9-11 53 0-0-0 0-0 52 39 11-1-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 12 3-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 20 27 West 2 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2018 18-11-5 59 0-0-0 0-0 52 37 10-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 33 15 8-6-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 22 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2019 16-10-8 56 0-0-0 0-0 52 49 11-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 34 21 5-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 28 West 2 MLS Cup Champion 
2020 11-5-6 39 0-0-0 0-0 44 23 7-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 27 10 3-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 11 West 1 MLS Cup Runner-up 
TOT. 182-116-90 636 0-0-0 0-0 579 453 117-38-38 0-0-0 0-0 335 172 64-77-51 0-0-0 0-0 240 279 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2009 Sigi Schmid 12 7 11 .583 0-0-0 0-0 47 0 1 1 .250 0-1-0 0-0 
2010 Sigi Schmid 14 10 6 .567 0-0-0 0-0 48 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Sigi Schmid 18 7 9 .662 0-0-0 0-0 63 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Sigi Schmid 15 8 11 .603 0-0-0 0-0 56 2 1 1 .625 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Sigi Schmid 15 12 7 .544 0-0-0 0-0 52 1 2 0 .333 0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Sigi Schmid 20 10 4 .647 0-0-0 0-0 64 1 1 2 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Sigi Schmid 15 13 6 .529 0-0-0 0-0 51 2 1 0 .667 0-1-0 0-0 
2016 Sigi Schmid 6 12 2 .350 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Brian Schmetzer 8 2 4 .714 0-0-0 0-0 28 4 1 1 .750 0-0-1 0-0 
2017 Brian Schmetzer 14 9 11 .574 0-0-0 0-0 53 3 1 1 .700 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Brian Schmetzer 18 11 5 .603 0-0-0 0-0 59 1 1 0 .500 1-0-0 0-0 
2019 Brian Schmetzer 16 10 8 .588 0-0-0 0-0 56 4 0 0 1.000 1-0-0 0-0 
2020 Brian Schmetzer 11 5 6 .636 0-0-0 0-0 39 3 1 0 .750 0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 182 116 90 .585 0-0-0 0-0 636 22 13 6 .610 2-2-1 0-0 
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TORONTO FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 7 3-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 11 4 3-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 5 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 6 
Chicago 31 11-9-11 0-0-0 0-0 53 48 17 8-4-5 0-0-0 0-0 35 28 14 3-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 18 20 
Chivas USA 13 3-9-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 21 7 3-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 8 6 0-6-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 13 
Cincinnati 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 2 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 6 1 
Colorado 18 9-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 22 20 10 8-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 20 11 8 1-6-1 0-0-0 0-0 2 9 
Columbus 36 10-14-12 0-0-0 0-0 51 53 17 6-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 17 19 4-9-6 0-0-0 0-0 28 36 
D.C. United 35 10-14-10 0-0-0 0-0 47 55 17 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 20 16 4-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 24 33 
Dallas 18 2-11-5 0-0-0 0-0 18 29 8 2-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 8 10 0-8-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 21 
Houston 23 5-8-10 0-0-0 0-0 26 36 12 4-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 15 11 1-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 11 21 
Kansas City 26 4-14-8 0-0-0 0-0 22 41 13 3-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 10 12 13 1-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 29 
LA Galaxy 18 5-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 23 28 8 3-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 11 7 10 2-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 21 
Los Angeles FC 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 4 1 0-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 1 
Inter Miami 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 
Minnesota 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 10 9 2 2-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 5 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 4 
Montreal 26 14-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 43 31 12 6-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 15 13 7-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 20 13 
New England 33 9-13-11 0-0-0 0-0 40 52 14 6-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 21 18 3-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 13 31 
New York City 14 4-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 20 7 3-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 12 7 7 1-2-4 0-0-0 0-0 11 13 
N.Y. Red Bulls 34 9-17-8 0-0-0 0-0 38 63 17 7-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 27 22 17 2-13-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 41 
Orlando City 12 8-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 26 11 6 4-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 4 6 4-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 7 
Philadelphia 25 11-8-6 0-0-0 0-0 36 35 13 7-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 17 12 4-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 14 18 
Portland 10 4-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 17 6 4-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 7 4 0-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 10 
Real Salt Lake 18 6-9-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 24 8 5-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 2 10 1-8-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 22 
San Jose 17 5-6-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 23 9 3-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 13 11 8 2-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 12 
Seattle 14 3-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 23 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 5 8 8 2-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 15 
Vancouver 13 6-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 23 19 7 4-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 9 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 10 
TOTALS 450 147-182-120 0-0-0 0-0 607 677 223 100-62-61 0-0-0 0-0 347 265 223 46-120-57 0-0-0 0-0 254 407 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Atlanta 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 2019 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
Columbus 1 1-0 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 2017 Semifinals Won 1 games to 0 
D.C. United 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 1-0-0 0-0 5 1 2019 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Montreal 2 1-1 3 1-2-0 1-0-0 0-0 7 8 2016 Semifinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Nashville 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-1-0 0-0 0 1 2020 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
New York City 2 2-0 3 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 1 2019 Quarterfinals Won 1 games to 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 1-0 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 2 2017 Quarterfinals Won Series Tie-Breaker 
Philadelphia 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 1 2016 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Seattle 3 1-2 3 1-1-1 0-0-1 0-0 3 3 2019 MLS Cup '19 Lost MLS Cup '19 
TOTALS 13 9-4 17 10-5-2 2-1-1 0-0 32 18 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2007 6-17-7 25 0-0-0 0-0 25 49 5-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 18 1-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 8 31 East 7 Did not qualify 
2008 9-13-8 35 0-0-0 0-0 34 43 6-2-7 0-0-0 0-0 17 12 3-11-1 0-0-0 0-0 17 31 East 7 Did not qualify 
2009 10-11-9 39 0-0-0 0-0 37 46 8-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 14 2-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 17 32 East 5 Did not qualify 
2010 9-13-8 35 0-0-0 0-0 33 41 6-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 19 15 3-10-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 26 East 5 Did not qualify 
2011 6-13-15 33 0-0-0 0-0 36 59 5-4-8 0-0-0 0-0 18 21 1-9-7 0-0-0 0-0 18 38 East 8 Did not qualify 
2012 5-21-8 23 0-0-0 0-0 36 62 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 15 25 2-12-3 0-0-0 0-0 21 37 East 10 Did not qualify 
2013 6-17-11 29 0-0-0 0-0 30 47 4-5-8 0-0-0 0-0 23 22 2-12-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 25 East 9 Did not qualify 
2014 11-15-8 41 0-0-0 0-0 44 54 7-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 23 4-8-5 0-0-0 0-0 20 31 East 7 Did not qualify 
2015 15-15-4 49 0-0-0 0-0 58 58 11-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 34 22 4-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 36 East 6 Wild Card 
2016 14-9-11 53 0-0-0 0-0 51 39 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 28 17 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 23 22 East 3 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2017 20-5-9 69 0-0-0 0-0 74 37 13-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 45 15 7-4-6 0-0-0 0-0 29 22 East 1 MLS Cup Champion 
2018 10-18-6 36 0-0-0 0-0 59 64 8-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 39 29 2-11-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 35 East 9 Did not qualify 
2019 13-10-11 50 0-0-0 0-0 57 52 9-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 34 26 4-6-7 0-0-0 0-0 23 26 East 4 MLS Cup Runner-up 
2020 13-5-5 44 0-0-0 0-0 33 26 7-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 14 6 5-3-2 0-0-0 0-0 13 15 East 2 Wild Card 
TOT. 147-182-120 561 0-0-0 0-0 607 677 100-62-61 0-0-0 0-0 347 265 46-120-57 0-0-0 0-0 254 407 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2007 Mo Johnston 6 17 7 .317 0-0-0 0-0 25 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2008 John Carver 9 13 8 .433 0-0-0 0-0 35 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2009 John Carver 2 2 2 .500 0-0-0 0-0 8 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Chris Cummins 8 9 7 .479 0-0-0 0-0 31 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Preki 7 10 7 .438 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Nick Dasovic 2 3 1 .417 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Aron Winter 6 13 15 .397 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Aron Winter 1 9 0 .100 0-0-0 0-0 3 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Paul Mariner 4 12 8 .333 0-0-0 0-0 20 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Ryan Nelsen 6 17 11 .338 0-0-0 0-0 29 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Ryan Nelsen 9 9 6 .500 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Greg Vanney 2 6 2 .300 0-0-0 0-0 8 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Greg Vanney 15 15 4 .500 0-0-0 0-0 49 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Greg Vanney 14 9 11 .574 0-0-0 0-0 53 4 1 1 .750 1-0-1 0-0 
2017 Greg Vanney 20 5 9 .721 0-0-0 0-0 69 3 1 1 .700 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Greg Vanney 10 18 6 .382 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Greg Vanney 13 10 11 .544 0-0-0 0-0 50 3 1 0 .750 1-0-0 0-0 
2020 Greg Vanney 13 5 5 .674 0-0-0 0-0 44 0 1 0 .000 0-1-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 147 182 120 .461 0-0-0 0-0 561 10 5 2 .647 2-1-1 0-0 
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VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
REGULAR SEASON 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
vs. Team GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA 
Atlanta 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 6 2 1-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 4 
Chicago 11 6-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 16 12 4 4-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 12 6 6 1-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 2 6 
Chivas USA 11 3-2-6 0-0-0 0-0 14 10 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 6 6 1-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 
Cincinnati 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 1 
Colorado 24 9-10-5 0-0-0 0-0 33 34 12 5-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 20 15 12 4-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 13 19 
Columbus 10 5-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 15 11 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 5 4-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 8 4 
D.C. United 10 3-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 15 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 4 4 4 1-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 2 11 
Dallas 22 6-10-6 0-0-0 0-0 26 30 12 5-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 12 10 1-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 10 18 
Houston 16 8-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 20 9 7-0-2 0-0-0 0-0 17 7 7 1-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 13 
Kansas City 17 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 19 36 9 2-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 18 8 1-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 8 18 
LA Galaxy 25 8-12-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 36 11 4-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 14 14 4-9-1 0-0-0 0-0 8 22 
Los Angeles FC 6 2-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 6 17 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 3 3 0-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 14 
Minnesota 6 2-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 11 8 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 9 5 3 0-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 2 3 
Montreal 11 5-5-1 0-0-0 0-0 18 16 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 11 9 5 2-3-0 0-0-0 0-0 7 7 
New England 10 2-5-3 0-0-0 0-0 12 20 4 1-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 9 9 6 1-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 3 11 
New York City 5 1-3-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 12 3 1-2-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 7 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 4 5 
N.Y. Red Bulls 10 3-2-5 0-0-0 0-0 15 14 5 1-1-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 6 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 
Orlando City SC 5 3-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 6 2 1-0-1 0-0-0 0-0 7 4 3 2-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 3 2 
Philadelphia 10 3-3-4 0-0-0 0-0 11 12 5 2-1-2 0-0-0 0-0 5 2 5 1-2-2 0-0-0 0-0 6 10 
Portland 26 7-13-6 0-0-0 0-0 32 42 12 5-5-2 0-0-0 0-0 16 16 14 2-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 26 
Real Salt Lake 24 11-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 31 26 12 9-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 23 9 12 2-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 8 17 
San Jose 26 9-8-9 0-0-0 0-0 38 39 13 8-2-3 0-0-0 0-0 24 16 12 1-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 11 19 
Seattle 27 7-14-6 0-0-0 0-0 28 42 14 3-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 13 20 12 4-7-1 0-0-0 0-0 15 19 
Toronto 13 5-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 23 6 3-2-1 0-0-0 0-0 10 10 7 2-4-1 0-0-0 0-0 9 13 
TOTALS 329 113-134-82 0-0-0 0-0 423 488 163 74-45-44 0-0-0 0-0 259 207 163 38-87-38 0-0-0 0-0 159 274 
 
PLAYOFF HISTORY 
 No. of Series       Last 
vs. Team Series W-L GP W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Mtg. Round Series Result 
Dallas 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2014 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
LA Galaxy 1 0-1 1 0-1-0 0-0-0 0-0 1 2 2012 Wild Card Lost 1 games to 0 
Portland 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2015 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
San Jose 1 1-0 1 1-0-0 0-0-0 0-0 5 0 2017 Wild Card Won 1 games to 0 
Seattle 1 0-1 2 0-1-1 0-0-0 0-0 0 2 2017 Quarterfinals Lost 1 games to 0 
TOTALS 5 1-4 7 1-4-2 0-0-0 0-0 7 8 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2011 6-18-10 28 0-0-0 0-0 35 55 6-6-5 0-0-0 0-0 24 24 0-12-5 0-0-0 0-0 11 31 West 9 Did not qualify 
2012 11-13-10 43 0-0-0 0-0 35 41 8-3-6 0-0-0 0-0 25 17 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 10 24 West 5 Wild Card 
2013 13-12-9 48 0-0-0 0-0 53 45 9-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 19 4-9-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 26 West 7 Did not qualify 
2014 12-8-14 50 0-0-0 0-0 42 40 9-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 27 19 3-5-9 0-0-0 0-0 15 21 West 5 Wild Card 
2015 16-13-5 53 0-0-0 0-0 45 36 9-6-2 0-0-0 0-0 27 18 7-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 18 18 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2016 10-15-9 39 0-0-0 0-0 45 52 6-5-6 0-0-0 0-0 28 22 4-10-3 0-0-0 0-0 17 30 West 8 Did not qualify 
2017 15-12-7 52 0-0-0 0-0 50 49 9-3-5 0-0-0 0-0 30 20 6-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 20 29 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2018 13-13-8 47 0-0-0 0-0 54 67 7-5-5 0-0-0 0-0 32 29 6-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 22 38 West 8 Did not qualify 
2019 8-16-10 34 0-0-0 0-0 37 59 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 16 23 3-9-5 0-0-0 0-0 21 36 West 12 Did not qualify 
2020 9-14-0 27 0-0-0 0-0 27 44 6-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 18 16 2-8-0 0-0-0 0-0 4 21 West 9 Did not qualify 
TOT. 113-134-82 421 0-0-0 0-0 423 488 74-45-44 0-0-0 0-0 259 207 38-87-38 0-0-0 0-0 159 274 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2011 Teitur Thordarson 1 5 6 .333 0-0-0 0-0 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Tom Soehn 5 13 4 .318 0-0-0 0-0 19 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Martin Rennie 11 13 10 .471 0-0-0 0-0 43 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Martin Rennie 13 12 9 .515 0-0-0 0-0 48 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Carl Robinson 12 8 14 .559 0-0-0 0-0 50 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2015 Carl Robinson 16 13 5 .544 0-0-0 0-0 53 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2016 Carl Robinson 10 15 9 .426 0-0-0 0-0 39 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2017 Carl Robinson 15 12 7 .544 0-0-0 0-0 52 1 1 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2018 Carl Robinson 11 11 7 .500 0-0-0 0-0 40 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Craig Dalrymple 2 2 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2019 Marc Dos Santos 8 16 10 .382 0-0-0 0-0 34 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2020 Marc Dos Santos 9 14 0 .391 0-0-0 0-0 27 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 113 134 82 .468 0-0-0 0-0 421 1 4 2 .286 0-0-0 0-0 
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MLS TEAM HISTORIES 
 

FORMER TEAMS 
 

CHIVAS USA 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
2005 4-22-6 18 0-0-0 0-0 31 67 3-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 15 30 1-11-4 0-0-0 0-0 16 37 West 6 Did not qualify 
2006 10-9-13 43 0-0-0 0-0 45 42 7-2-7 0-0-0 0-0 24 12 3-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 21 30 West 3 Quarterfinals 
2007 15-7-8 53 0-0-0 0-0 46 28 10-1-4 0-0-0 0-0 28 8 5-6-4 0-0-0 0-0 18 20 West 1 Quarterfinals 
2008 12-11-7 43 0-0-0 0-0 40 41 7-4-4 0-0-0 0-0 21 15 5-7-3 0-0-0 0-0 19 26 West 2 Quarterfinals 
2009 13-11-6 45 0-0-0 0-0 34 31 9-3-3 0-0-0 0-0 25 14 4-8-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 17 West 4 Quarterfinals 
2010 8-18-4 28 0-0-0 0-0 31 45 6-7-2 0-0-0 0-0 19 19 2-11-2 0-0-0 0-0 12 26 West 8 Did not qualify 
2011 8-14-12 36 0-0-0 0-0 41 43 5-7-5 0-0-0 0-0 19 17 3-7-7 0-0-0 0-0 22 26 West 8 Did not qualify 
2012 7-18-9 30 0-0-0 0-0 24 58 3-11-3 0-0-0 0-0 9 30 4-7-6 0-0-0 0-0 15 28 West 9 Did not qualify 
2013 6-20-8 26 0-0-0 0-0 30 67 5-8-4 0-0-0 0-0 17 29 1-12-4 0-0-0 0-0 13 38 West 9 Did not qualify 
2014 9-19-6 33 0-0-0 0-0 29 61 6-9-2 0-0-0 0-0 14 30 3-10-4 0-0-0 0-0 15 31 West 7 Did not qualify 
TOT. 92-149-79 355 0-0-0 0-0 351 483 61-63-36 0-0-0 0-0 191 204 31-86-43 0-0-0 0-0 160 279 
 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
2005 Thomas Rongen 1 8 1 .150 0-0-0 0-0 4 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Javier Ledesma 0 0 1 .500 0-0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Hans Westerhof 3 14 4 .238 0-0-0 0-0 13 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2006 Bob Bradley 10 9 13 .516 0-0-0 0-0 43 1 1 0 .500 0-0-0 0-0 
2007 Preki 15 7 8 .633 0-0-0 0-0 53 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2008 Preki 12 11 7 .517 0-0-0 0-0 43 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2009 Preki 13 11 6 .533 0-0-0 0-0 45 0 1 1 .250 0-0-0 0-0 
2010 Martin Vasquez 8 18 4 .333 0-0-0 0-0 28 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2011 Robin Fraser 8 14 12 .412 0-0-0 0-0 36 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2012 Robin Fraser 7 18 9 .338 0-0-0 0-0 30 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2013 Jose Luis Sanchez Sola 3 7 2 .333 0-0-0 0-0 11 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Sacha van der Most 0 1 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Jose Luis Real 3 12 6 .286 0-0-0 0-0 15 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2014 Wilmer Cabrera 9 19 6 .353 0-0-0 0-0 33 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 92 149 79 .411 0-0-0 0-0 355 1 4 3 .313 0-0-0 0-0 
 
 

MIAMI FUSION 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1998 15-17-0 35 0-0-0 5-0 46 68 11-5-0 0-0-0 3-0 31 30 4-12-0 0-0-0 2-0 15 38 East 4 East Semifinals 
1999 13-19-0 29 0-0-0 5-4 42 59 10-6-0 0-0-0 4-2 26 22 3-13-0 0-0-0 1-2 16 37 East 4 East Semifinals 
2000 12-15-5 41 1-1-5 0-0 54 56 8-5-3 1-0-3 0-0 31 26 4-10-2 0-1-2 0-0 23 30 East 3 Did not qualify 
2001 16-5-5 53 0-0-5 0-0 57 36 10-2-2 0-0-2 0-0 34 22 6-3-3 0-0-3 0-0 23 14 East 1 Semifinals 
TOT. 56-56-10 158 1-1-10 10-4 199 219 39-18-5 1-0-5 7-2 122 100 17-38-5 0-1-5 3-2 77 119 
 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1998 Carlos Cordoba 8 11 0 .421 0-0-0 5-0 14 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ivo Wortmann 7 6 0 .538 0-0-0 0-0 21 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 
1999 Ivo Wortmann 13 19 0 .406 0-0-0 5-4 29 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-1 
2000 Ivo Wortmann 1 3 4 .375 0-0-4 0-0 7 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Ray Hudson 11 12 1 .479 1-1-1 0-0 34 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Ray Hudson 16 5 5 .712 0-0-5 0-0 53 3 3 0 .500 0-1-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 56 56 10 .500 1-1-10 10-4 158 3 7 0 .300 0-1-0 0-2 
 
 

TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
 W-L-T PTS OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA W-L-T OT ShO GF GA Finish Playoff Result 
1996 20-12-0 58 0-0-0 1-3 66 51 12-4-0 0-0-0 0-1 42 25 8-8-0 0-0-0 1-2 24 26 East 1 East Finals 
1997 17-15-0 45 0-0-0 3-2 55 60 12-4-0 0-0-0 0-0 34 22 5-11-0 0-0-0 3-2 21 38 East 2 East Semifinals 
1998 12-20-0 34 0-0-0 1-5 46 57 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-3 23 24 6-10-0 0-0-0 0-2 23 33 East 5 Did not qualify 
1999 14-18-0 32 0-0-0 5-7 51 50 6-10-0 0-0-0 1-2 25 29 8-8-0 0-0-0 4-5 26 21 East 3 East Semifinals 
2000 16-12-4 52 1-1-4 0-0 62 50 10-4-2 1-0-2 0-0 38 23 6-8-2 0-1-2 0-0 24 27 Cent 2 Quarterfinals 
2001 4-21-2 14 0-1-2 0-0 32 68 2-10-2 0-1-2 0-0 18 28 2-11-0 0-0-0 0-0 14 40 Cent 4 Did not qualify 
TOT. 83-98-6 235 1-2-6 10-17 312 336 48-42-4 1-1-4 2-6 180 151 35-56-2 0-1-2 8-11 132 185 
 
 
COACHING HISTORY 
 REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS 
Year Coach W L T PCT OT ShO PTS W L T PCT OT ShO 
1996 Thomas Rongen 20 12 0 .625 0-0-0 1-3 58 2 3 0 .400 0-0-0 0-0 
1997 John Kowalski 17 15 0 .531 0-0-0 3-2 45 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
1998 John Kowalski 3 12 0 .200 0-0-0 0-2 9 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Tim Hankinson 9 8 0 .529 0-0-0 1-3 25 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
1999 Tim Hankinson 14 18 0 .438 0-0-0 5-7 32 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2000 Tim Hankinson 16 12 4 .563 1-1-4 0-0 52 0 2 0 .000 0-0-0 0-0 
2001 Alfonso Mondelo 3 12 1 .219 0-0-1 0-0 10 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 Perry Van Der Beck 1 9 1 .136 0-1-1 0-0 4 0 0 0  0-0-0 0-0 
 TOTALS 83 98 6 .460 1-2-6 10-17 235 2 9 0 .182 0-0-0 0-0 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2020 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Philadelphia 23 14 4 5 47 44 20 24 9 0 0 24 4 3 4 4 16 14 
Toronto 23 13 5 5 44 33 26 7 7 2 1 14 6 5 3 2 13 15 
Columbus 23 12 6 5 41 36 21 15 9 1 0 20 6 0 5 5 9 15 
Orlando City 23 11 4 8 41 40 25 15 6 1 3 22 11 3 3 4 12 11 
New York City FC 23 12 8 3 39 37 25 12 7 2 0 23 9 4 4 3 12 12 
New York Red Bulls 23 9 9 5 32 29 31 -2 5 4 1 13 12 3 3 4 15 15 
Nashville 23 8 7 8 32 24 22 2 4 2 5 14 9 4 5 3 10 13 
New England 23 8 7 8 32 26 25 1 2 3 5 10 11 5 4 1 14 13 
Montreal 23 8 13 2 26 33 43 -10 3 6 1 12 16 4 5 1 17 22 
Inter Miami 23 7 13 3 24 25 35 -10 5 2 2 14 13 2 8 1 9 17 
Chicago 23 5 10 8 23 33 39 -6 4 2 3 21 13 0 6 5 10 21 
Atlanta 23 6 13 4 22 23 30 -7 4 4 2 10 9 2 6 2 13 18 
D.C. United 23 5 12 6 21 25 41 -16 2 6 3 11 20 3 5 1 11 17 
FC Cincinnati 23 4 15 4 16 12 36 -24 1 4 4 3 6 1 10 0 6 26 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Kansas City 21 12 6 3 39 38 25 13 5 3 1 18 12 5 2 2 14 9 
Seattle 22 11 5 6 39 44 23 21 7 1 2 27 10 3 3 3 13 11 
Portland 23 11 6 6 39 46 35 11 5 4 2 19 17 4 2 3 21 14 
Minnesota 21 9 5 7 34 36 26 10 5 1 3 19 9 3 4 2 13 14 
FC Dallas 22 9 6 7 34 28 24 4 7 1 4 21 9 2 5 3 7 15 
Los Angeles FC 22 9 8 5 32 47 39 8 7 2 2 28 13 1 6 1 8 19 
San Jose 23 8 9 6 30 35 51 -16 4 2 5 17 18 2 7 0 12 30 
Colorado 18 8 6 4 28 32 28 4 3 1 2 13 8 5 3 1 15 13 
Vancouver 23 9 14 0 27 27 44 -17 6 4 0 18 16 2 8 0 4 21 
LA Galaxy 22 6 12 4 22 27 46 -19 4 5 1 14 20 2 5 2 9 17 
Real Salt Lake 22 5 10 7 22 25 35 -10 3 4 3 12 16 1 5 3 11 17 
Houston 23 4 10 9 21 30 40 -10 3 3 4 14 12 1 6 3 11 22 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Diego Rossi LFC 19 14 
Robert Beric CHI 23 12 
Raul Ruidiaz SEA 17 12 
Gyasi Zardes CLB 21 12 
Jordan Morris SEA 22 10 
Chris Mueller ORL 22 10 
Cristian Pavon LA 22 10 
Ayo Akinola TOR 15 9 
Kevin Molino MIN 18 9 
Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 23 9 

ASSISTS        
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 20 10 
Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 23 10 
Darwin Quintero HOU 22 10 
Cristian Espinoza SJ 23 9 
Yimmi Chara POR 21 8 
Lewis Morgan MCF 23 8 
Jordan Morris SEA 22 8 
Mauricio Pereyra ORL 16 8 
Pedro Santos CLB 22 8 
7 players tied with   7 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jimmy Maurer DAL 16 1392 68 54 13 0.84 6-4-5 7 
Andre Blake PHI 21 1889 81 63 18 0.86 13-3-5 8 
Eloy Room CLB 17 1511 57 41 15 0.89 9-3-5 7 
Dayne St. Clair MIN 13 1170 63 49 12 0.92 6-2-5 6 
Joe Willis NSH 23 2070 92 69 22 0.96 8-7-8 9 
Stefan Frei SEA 22 1980 83 60 23 1.05 11-5-6 6 
Pedro Gallese ORL 19 1710 71 52 20 1.05 11-3-5 3 
Tim Melia KC 20 1784 77 56 21 1.06 11-5-3 7 
Sean Johnson NYC 23 2070 107 81 25 1.09 12-8-3 7 
Matt Turner NE 22 1980 90 68 24 1.09 8-7-7 6 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
2020 MLS CUP – December 12 
Mapfre Stadium – Columbus, Ohio 
 
 
 
 
PLAY-IN ROUND 
New England Revolution (8E) vs. Montreal Impact (9E) 
Nov. 20 New England – Montreal 2-1 
 
Nashville SC (7E) vs. Inter Miami CF (10E) 
Nov. 20 Nashville – Inter Miami 3-0 
 
ROUND ONE 
Orlando City SC (4E) vs. New York City FC (5E) 
Nov. 21 Orlando City – NYCFC 1-1 OT (6-5 pen) 
 
Columbus Crew SC (3E) vs. New York Red Bulls (6E) 
Nov. 21 Columbus – Red Bulls 3-2 
 
Philadelphia Union (1E) vs. New England Revolution 
Nov. 24 Philadelphia – New England 0-2 
 
Toronto FC (2E) vs. Nashville SC 
Nov. 24 Toronto – Nashville 0-1 (OT) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
Columbus Crew SC vs. Nashville SC 
Nov. 29 Columbus – Nashville 2-0 (OT) 
 
Orlando City SC vs. New England Revolution 
Nov. 29 Orlando City – New England 1-3 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE FINAL 
Columbus Crew SC vs. New England Revolution 
Dec. 6 Columbus – New England 1-0 

Columbus Crew SC vs. Seattle Sounders FC 3-0 
 
Lucas Zelarayán 25’ 
Derrick Etienne 31’ 
Lucas Zelarayán 82’ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ROUND ONE 
Sporting Kansas City (1W) vs. San Jose Earthquakes (8W) 
Nov. 22 Sporting KC – San Jose 3-3 OT (3-0 pen) 
 
Minnesota United FC (4W) vs. Colorado Rapids (5W) 
Nov. 22 Minnesota – Colorado 3-0 
 
Portland Timbers (3W) vs. FC Dallas (6W) 
Nov. 22 Portland – Dallas 1-1 OT (7-8 pen) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (2W) vs. Los Angeles FC (7W) 
Nov. 24 Seattle – LAFC 3-1 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
Seattle Sounders FC vs. FC Dallas  
Dec. 1 Seattle – Dallas 1-0 
 
Sporting Kansas City vs. Minnesota United FC 
Dec. 3 Sporting KC – Minnesota 0-3 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE FINAL 
Seattle Sounders FC vs. Minnesota United FC 
Dec. 7 Seattle – Minnesota 3-2 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2019 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New York City FC 34 18 6 10 64 63 42 21 11 1 5 34 16 7 5 5 29 26 
Atlanta 34 18 12 4 58 58 43 15 12 2 3 36 14 6 10 1 22 29 
Philadelphia 34 16 11 7 55 58 50 8 10 3 4 36 19 6 8 3 22 31 
Toronto 34 13 10 11 50 57 52 5 9 4 4 34 26 4 6 7 23 26 
D.C. United 34 13 10 11 50 42 38 4 7 4 6 25 22 6 6 5 17 16 
New York Red Bulls 34 14 14 6 48 53 51 2 9 5 3 29 18 5 9 3 24 33 
New England 34 11 11 12 45 50 57 -7 8 5 4 23 19 3 6 8 27 38 
Chicago 34 10 12 12 42 55 47 8 8 2 7 37 18 2 10 5 18 29 
Montreal 34 12 17 5 41 47 60 -13 8 6 3 23 22 4 11 2 24 38 
Columbus 34 10 16 8 38 39 47 -8 6 6 5 21 22 4 10 3 18 25 
Orlando City 34 9 15 10 37 44 52 -8 6 8 3 26 29 3 7 7 18 23 
FC Cincinnati 34 6 22 6 24 31 75 -44 3 11 3 15 36 3 11 3 16 39 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles FC 34 21 4 9 72 85 37 48 13 1 3 48 20 8 3 6 37 17 
Seattle 34 16 10 8 56 52 49 3 11 2 4 34 21 5 8 4 18 28 
Real Salt Lake 34 16 13 5 53 46 41 5 12 4 1 31 15 4 9 4 15 26 
Minnesota 34 15 11 8 53 52 43 9 10 1 6 29 13 5 10 2 23 30 
LA Galaxy 34 16 15 3 51 58 59 -1 11 5 1 36 25 5 10 2 22 34 
Portland 34 14 13 7 49 52 49 3 8 5 4 29 20 6 8 3 23 29 
FC Dallas 34 13 12 9 48 54 46 8 10 1 6 38 16 3 11 3 16 30 
San Jose 34 13 16 5 44 52 55 -3 10 5 2 32 20 3 11 3 20 35 
Colorado 34 12 16 6 42 58 63 -5 9 6 2 36 29 3 10 4 22 34 
Houston 34 12 18 4 40 49 59 -10 10 3 4 31 19 2 15 0 18 40 
Kansas City 34 10 16 8 38 49 67 -18 7 6 4 30 30 3 10 4 19 37 
Vancouver 34 8 16 10 34 37 59 -22 5 7 5 16 23 3 9 5 21 36 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Carlos Vela LFC 31 34 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 30 
Josef Martinez ATL 29 27 
Diego Rossi LFC 34 16 
Heber NYC 22 15 
Kacper Przybylko PHI 26 15 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 15 
Kei Kamara COL 29 14 
Mauro Manotas HOU 32 13 
CJ Sapong CHI 32 13 
Gyasi Zardes CLB 28 13 

ASSISTS        
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Maximiliano Moralez NYC 29 20 
Diego Valeri POR 31 16 
Michael Barrios DAL 32 15 
Carlos Vela LFC 31 15 
Carles Gil NE 34 14 
Cristian Espinoza SJ 30 13 
Nicolas Gaitan CHI 27 12 
Jan Gregus MIN 30 12 
Julian Gressel ATL 33 12 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 28 12 
Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 30 12 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Tyler Miller LFC 28 2520 103 72 28 1.00 18-2-8 9 
Steve Clark POR 24 2160 109 84 25 1.04 13-6-5 6 
Bill Hamid DC 33 2970 168 126 37 1.12 12-10-11 14 
Eloy Room CLB 12 1080 47 33 14 1.17 5-2-5 1 
Nick Rimando RSL 29 2610 113 75 35 1.21 14-11-4 10 
Sean Johnson NYC 29 2610 116 78 36 1.24 14-5-10 7 
Brad Guzan ATL 34 3060 135 91 43 1.26 18-12-4 14 
Vito Mannone MIN 34 3060 175 129 43 1.26 15-11-8 11 
Zack Steffen CLB 13 1170 56 39 17 1.31 5-6-2 4 
Jesse Gonzalez DAL 32 2880 128 84 42 1.31 13-11-8 8 
Kenneth Kronholm CHI 20 1800 87 58 27 1.35 6-6-8 5 
Matt Turner NE 20 1766 116 87 27 1.38 8-4-7 5 
David Ousted CHI 14 1260 56 34 20 1.43 4-6-4 4 
Stefan Frei SEA 34 3060 165 116 49 1.44 16-10-8 10 
Quentin Westberg TOR 28 2505 115 75 41 1.47 9-9-9 4 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
2019 MLS CUP - November 10 
CenturyLink Field – Seattle, Wash. 
 
 
 
 
ROUND ONE 
Atlanta United (2E) vs. New England Revolution (7E) 
Oct. 19 Atlanta – New England 1-0 66,114 
 
Toronto FC (4E) vs. D.C. United (5E) 
Oct. 19 Toronto – D.C. United 5-1 (OT) 25,331 
 
Philadelphia Union (3E) vs. New York Red Bulls (6E) 
Oct. 20 Philadelphia – Red Bulls 4-3 (OT) 18,530 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New York City FC (1E) vs. Toronto FC 
Oct. 23 New York City – Toronto 1-2 19,829 
 
Atlanta United vs. Philadelphia Union 
Oct. 24 Atlanta – Philadelphia 2-0 41,507 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE FINAL 
 
Atlanta United vs. Toronto FC 
Oct. 30 Atlanta – Toronto 1-2 44,055 

Seattle Sounders FC vs. Toronto FC 3-1 69,274 
 
Kelvin Leerdam 57’ Jozy Altidore 93+' 
Victor Rodríguez 76' 
Raúl Ruidíaz 90' 
 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (2W) vs. FC Dallas (7W) 
Oct. 19 Seattle – Dallas 4-3 (OT) 37,722 
 
Real Salt Lake (3W) vs. Portland Timbers (6W) 
Oct. 19 Real Salt Lake – Portland 2-1 17,452 
 
Minnesota United FC (4W) vs. LA Galaxy (5W) 
Oct. 20 Minnesota – LA Galaxy 1-2 19,939 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Seattle Sounders FC vs. Real Salt Lake 
Oct. 23 Seattle – Real Salt Lake 2-0 37,722 
 
Los Angeles Football Club (1W) vs. LA Galaxy 
Oct. 24 Los Angeles FC – LA Galaxy 5-3 22,902 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE FINAL 
 
Los Angeles Football Club vs. Seattle Sounders FC 
Oct. 29 Los Angeles FC – Seattle 1-3 22,099 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2018 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New York Red Bulls 34 22 7 5 71 62 33 29 14 2 1 36 10 8 5 4 26 23 
Atlanta 34 21 7 6 69 70 44 26 11 2 4 42 19 10 5 2 28 25 
New York City FC 34 16 10 8 56 59 45 14 12 1 4 36 10 4 9 4 23 35 
D.C. United 34 14 11 9 51 60 50 10 13 2 2 37 17 1 9 7 23 33 
Columbus 34 14 11 9 51 43 45 -2 11 2 4 32 21 3 9 5 11 24 
Philadelphia 34 15 14 5 50 49 50 -1 9 6 2 29 20 6 8 3 20 30 
Montreal 34 14 16 4 46 47 53 -6 11 4 2 31 16 3 12 2 16 37 
New England 34 10 13 11 41 49 55 -6 8 4 5 28 20 2 9 6 21 35 
Toronto 34 10 18 6 36 59 64 -5 8 7 2 39 29 2 11 4 20 35 
Chicago 34 8 18 8 32 48 61 -13 6 7 4 28 25 2 11 4 20 36 
Orlando City 34 8 22 4 28 43 74 -31 6 7 4 28 30 2 15 0 15 44 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Kansas City 34 18 8 8 62 65 40 25 10 2 5 34 17 8 6 3 31 23 
Seattle 34 18 11 5 59 52 37 15 10 5 2 33 15 8 6 3 19 22 
Los Angeles FC 34 16 9 9 57 68 52 16 9 1 7 32 15 7 8 2 36 37 
Dallas 34 16 9 9 57 52 44 8 10 2 5 32 19 6 7 4 20 25 
Portland 34 15 10 9 54 54 48 6 11 2 4 30 13 4 8 5 24 35 
Real Salt Lake 34 14 13 7 49 55 58 -3 11 2 4 38 24 3 11 3 17 34 
LA Galaxy 34 13 12 9 48 66 64 2 8 5 4 37 27 5 7 5 29 37 
Vancouver 34 13 13 8 47 54 67 -13 7 5 5 32 29 6 8 3 22 38 
Houston 34 10 16 8 38 58 58 0 8 6 3 36 24 2 10 5 22 34 
Minnesota 34 11 20 3 36 49 71 -22 10 6 1 30 25 1 14 2 19 46 
Colorado 34 8 19 7 31 36 63 -27 6 8 3 24 32 2 11 4 12 31 
San Jose 34 4 21 9 21 49 71 -22 2 9 6 27 39 2 12 3 22 32 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Josef Martinez ATL 34 31 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 27 22 
Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 32 20 
Mauro Manotas HOU 33 19 
Gyasi Zardes CLB 33 19 
Ignacio Piatti MTL 32 16 
Nemanja Nikolic CHI 31 15 
Kei Kamara VAN 28 14 
Ola Kamara LA 31 14 
Carlos Vela LFC 28 14 
David Villa NYC 23 14 

ASSISTS        
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Borek Dockal PHI 31 18 
Luciano Acosta DC 33 17 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 27 16 
Maximiliano Moralez NYC 32 16 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 15 
Darwin Quintero MIN 27 15 
Miguel Almiron ATL 32 14 
Julian Gressel ATL 33 14 
Kaku NYR 30 14 
Tomas Martinez HOU 32 13 
Ignacio Piatti MTL 32 13 
Carlos Vela LFC 28 13 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Bill Hamid DC 14 1260 63 51 12 0.86 9-2-3 5 
Luis Robles NYR 31 2790 115 84 30 0.97 21-6-4 14 
Stefan Frei SEA 33 2970 150 114 34 1.03 18-10-5 7 
Jeff Attinella POR 22 1944 85 64 23 1.06 10-5-5 7 
Tim Melia KC 34 3060 148 106 40 1.18 18-8-8 13 
Jimmy Maurer DAL 13 1170 47 32 16 1.23 5-2-6 4 
Brad Guzan ATL 33 2914 123 81 41 1.27 20-6-6 8 
Zack Steffen CLB 29 2610 103 66 37 1.28 12-10-7 10 
Sean Johnson NYC 32 2880 141 100 41 1.28 15-10-7 10 
Jesse Gonzalez DAL 21 1890 92 63 28 1.33 11-7-3 6 
Andre Blake PHI 33 2970 170 118 50 1.52 14-14-5 10 
Tyler Miller LFC 33 2970 169 114 50 1.52 16-8-9 10 
Matt Turner NE 27 2430 126 83 42 1.56 8-10-9 5 
Evan Bush MTL 34 3060 184 132 53 1.56 14-16-4 10 
Joe Willis HOU 26 2340 124 82 42 1.62 9-11-6 4 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
2018 MLS CUP - December 8 
Mercedes-Benz Stadium – Atlanta, Ga. 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
New York City FC (3E) vs. Philadelphia Union (6E) 
Oct. 31 New York City FC – Philadelphia 3-1 15,153 
 
D.C. United (4E) vs. Columbus Crew SC (5E) 
Nov. 1 D.C. United – Columbus 2-2 OT (2-3 pens) 20,600 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New York Red Bulls (1E) vs. Columbus Crew SC 
Nov. 4 Columbus – Red Bulls 1-0 12,892 
Nov. 11 Red Bulls – Columbus 3-0 22,789 
(New York Red Bulls win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
Atlanta United (2E) vs. New York City FC 
Oct. 31 New York City – Atlanta 0-1 19,198 
Nov. 5 Atlanta – New York City 3-1 70,526 
(Atlanta United win on aggregate 4-1) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
New York Red Bulls vs. Atlanta United 
Nov. 25 Atlanta – Red Bulls 3-0 70,016 
Nov. 29 Red Bulls – Atlanta 1-0 22,137 
(Atlanta United win on aggregate 3-1) 

Atlanta United vs. Portland Timbers 2-0 73,019 
 
Josef Martínez 39’ 
Franco Escobar 54’ 
 
 
Los Angeles Football Club (3W) vs. Real Salt Lake (6W) 
Nov. 1 Los Angeles FC – Real Salt Lake 2-3 22,000 
 
FC Dallas (4W) vs. Portland Timbers (5W) 
Oct. 31 Dallas – Portland 1-2 10,297 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Sporting Kansas City (1W) vs. Real Salt Lake 
Nov. 4 Real Salt Lake – Kansas City 1-1 14,045 
Nov. 11 Kansas City – Real Salt Lake 4-2 19,918 
(Sporting Kansas City win on aggregate 5-3) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (2W) vs. Portland Timbers 
Nov. 4 Portland – Seattle 2-1 21,144 
Nov. 8 Seattle – Portland 3-2 (OT) 39,542 
(aggregate 4-4; Portland Timbers win on penalty kicks 4-2) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Sporting Kansas City vs. Portland Timbers 
Nov. 25 Portland – Kansas City 0-0 21,144 
Nov. 29 Kansas City – Portland 2-3 20,091 
(Portland Timbers win on aggregate 3-2) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2017 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Toronto 34 20 5 9 69 74 37 37 13 1 3 45 15 7 4 6 29 22 
New York City 34 16 9 9 57 56 43 13 10 2 5 33 20 6 7 4 23 23 
Chicago 34 16 11 7 55 61 47 14 12 2 3 41 14 4 9 4 20 33 
Atlanta 34 15 9 10 55 70 40 30 11 3 3 48 19 4 6 7 22 21 
Columbus 34 16 12 6 54 53 49 4 12 3 2 34 17 4 9 4 19 32 
New York Red Bulls 34 14 12 8 50 53 47 6 9 2 6 30 14 5 10 2 23 33 
New England 34 13 15 6 45 53 61 -8 12 2 3 38 15 1 13 3 15 46 
Philadelphia 34 11 14 9 42 50 47 3 10 4 3 36 21 1 10 6 14 26 
Montreal 34 11 17 6 39 52 58 -6 8 8 1 30 25 3 9 5 22 33 
Orlando City 34 10 15 9 39 39 58 -19 7 5 5 24 19 3 10 4 15 39 
D.C. United 34 9 20 5 32 31 60 -29 6 8 3 16 20 3 12 2 15 40 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Portland 34 15 11 8 53 60 50 10 11 2 4 38 18 4 9 4 22 32 
Seattle 34 14 9 11 53 52 39 13 11 1 5 32 12 3 8 6 20 27 
Vancouver 34 15 12 7 52 50 49 1 9 3 5 30 20 6 9 2 20 29 
Houston 34 13 10 11 50 57 45 12 12 1 4 43 17 1 9 7 14 28 
Kansas City 34 12 9 13 49 40 29 11 10 1 6 30 11 2 8 7 10 18 
San Jose 34 13 14 7 46 39 60 -21 10 2 5 28 21 3 12 2 11 39 
Dallas 34 11 10 13 46 48 48 0 8 2 7 33 20 3 8 6 15 28 
Real Salt Lake 34 13 15 6 45 49 55 -6 9 4 4 26 16 4 11 2 23 39 
Minnesota 34 10 18 6 36 47 70 -23 7 6 4 25 26 3 12 2 22 44 
Colorado 34 9 19 6 33 31 51 -20 8 5 4 24 20 1 14 2 7 31 
Los Angeles 34 8 18 8 32 45 67 -22 3 9 5 17 29 5 9 3 28 38 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Nemanja Nikolic CHI 34 24 
David Villa NYC 31 22 
Diego Valeri POR 32 21 
Josef Martinez ATL 20 19 
Ola Kamara CLB 34 18 
Ignacio Piatti MTL 28 17 
Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 32 17 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 25 16 
C.J. Sapong PHI 33 16 
Jozy Altidore TOR 27 15 
 
 

ASSISTS        
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 17 
Victor Vazquez TOR 31 16 
Lee Nguyen NE 31 15 
Miguel Almiron ATL 30 14 
Michael Barrios DAL 34 14 
Federico Higuain CLB 26 14 
Albert Rusnak RSL 30 14 
Yamil Asad ATL 32 13 
Romain Alessandrini LA 30 12 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 33 12 
Haris Medunjanin PHI 34 12 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Brad Guzan ATL 14 1260 47 38 10 0.71 6-1-7 8 
Tim Melia KC 31 2759 116 91 24 0.78 12-7-11 10 
Stefan Frei SEA 33 2970 121 84 36 1.09 13-9-11 13 
Alex Bono TOR 29 2570 104 72 32 1.12 19-4-6 10 
Tyler Deric HOU 26 2340 109 76 31 1.19 10-6-10 6 
Nick Rimando RSL 28 2488 110 73 33 1.19 13-10-5 8 
Sean Johnson NYC 32 2880 137 96 39 1.22 15-8-9 7 
Matt Lampson CHI 24 2160 91 58 31 1.29 12-7-5 8 
Andre Blake PHI 26 2340 125 88 34 1.31 9-10-7 9 
Jesse Gonzalez DAL 29 2610 118 75 40 1.38 8-8-13 9 
Luis Robles NYR 34 3060 149 99 47 1.38 14-12-8 10 
Alec Kann ATL 18 1620 83 56 25 1.39 8-7-3 4 
David Ousted VAN 28 2453 132 90 39 1.43 13-8-6 6 
Zack Steffen CLB 34 3060 150 98 49 1.44 16-12-6 9 
Jeff Attinella POR 14 1242 64 45 20 1.45 7-5-2 4 
Bill Hamid DC 24 2160 132 98 35 1.46 8-12-4 6 
Jake Gleeson POR 21 1818 83 52 30 1.49 8-6-6 3 
Minimum: 900 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
2017 MLS CUP - December 9 
BMO Field – Toronto, Ont., Canada 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
Chicago Fire (3E) vs. New York Red Bulls (6E) 
Oct. 25 Chicago – Red Bulls 0-4 11,647 
 
Atlanta United (4E) vs. Columbus Crew SC (5E) 
Oct. 26 Atlanta – Columbus 0-0 OT (1-3 pens) 67,221 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Toronto FC (1E) vs. New York Red Bulls 
Oct. 30 Red Bulls – Toronto 1-2 18,107 
Nov. 6 Toronto – Red Bulls 0-1 29,974 
(aggregate 2-2; Toronto FC win on away goals) 
 
New York City FC (2E) vs. Columbus Crew SC 
Oct. 31 Columbus – New York City 4-1 14,416 
Nov. 5 New York City – Columbus 2-0 23,246 
(Columbus Crew SC win on aggregate 4-3) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Toronto FC vs. Columbus Crew SC 
Nov. 21 Columbus – Toronto 0-0 21,289 
Nov. 29 Toronto – Columbus 1-0 30,392 
(Toronto FC win on aggregate 1-0) 
 

Toronto FC vs. Seattle Sounders FC 2-0 30,584 
 
Jozy Altidore 67’ 
Victor Vazquez 94+’ 
 
 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC (3W) vs. San Jose Earthquakes (6W) 
Oct. 25 Vancouver – San Jose  5-0 21,083 
 
Houston Dynamo (4W) vs. Sporting Kansas City (5W) 
Oct. 26 Houston – Sporting KC 1-0 (OT) 14,126 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Portland Timbers (1W) vs. Houston Dynamo 
Oct. 30 Houston – Portland 0-0 15,169 
Nov. 5 Portland – Houston  1-2 21,144 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (2W) vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
Oct. 29 Vancouver – Seattle 0-0 27,837 
Nov. 2 Seattle – Vancouver 2-0 39,587 
(Seattle Sounders FC win on aggregate 2-0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Seattle Sounders FC vs. Houston Dynamo 
Nov. 21 Houston – Seattle 0-2 22,661 
Nov. 30 Seattle – Houston 3-0 45,298 
(Seattle Sounders FC win on aggregate 5-0) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2016 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New York Red Bulls 34 16 9 9 57 61 44 17 13 2 2 36 17 3 7 7 25 27 
New York City 34 15 10 9 54 62 57 5 8 3 6 35 28 7 7 3 27 29 
Toronto 34 14 9 11 53 51 39 12 8 3 6 28 17 6 6 5 23 22 
D.C. United 34 11 10 13 46 53 47 6 9 4 4 35 18 2 6 9 18 29 
Montreal 34 11 11 12 45 49 53 -4 7 5 5 31 29 4 6 7 18 24 
Philadelphia 34 11 14 9 42 52 55 -3 8 5 4 30 24 3 9 5 22 31 
New England 34 11 14 9 42 44 54 -10 9 4 4 26 19 2 10 5 18 35 
Orlando City 34 9 11 14 41 55 60 -5 6 4 7 31 28 3 7 7 24 32 
Columbus 34 8 14 12 36 50 58 -8 6 3 8 31 25 2 11 4 19 33 
Chicago 34 7 17 10 31 42 58 -16 6 3 8 26 21 1 14 2 16 37 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Dallas 34 17 8 9 60 50 40 10 12 1 4 33 12 5 7 5 17 28 
Colorado 34 15 6 13 58 39 32 7 11 0 6 20 7 4 6 7 19 25 
Los Angeles 34 12 6 16 52 54 39 15 8 1 8 32 18 4 5 8 22 21 
Seattle 34 14 14 6 48 44 43 1 10 5 2 22 12 4 9 4 22 31 
Kansas City 34 13 13 8 47 42 41 1 10 4 3 30 19 3 9 5 12 22 
Real Salt Lake 34 12 12 10 46 44 46 -2 8 1 8 22 14 4 11 2 22 32 
Portland 34 12 14 8 44 48 53 -5 12 3 2 35 21 0 11 6 13 32 
Vancouver 34 10 15 9 39 45 52 -7 6 5 6 28 22 4 10 3 17 30 
San Jose 34 8 12 14 38 32 40 -8 7 3 7 18 12 1 9 7 14 28 
Houston 34 7 14 13 34 39 45 -6 5 5 7 23 21 2 9 6 16 24 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 34 24 
David Villa NYC 33 23 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 17 
Ignacio Piatti MTL 32 17 
Fanendo Adi POR 33 16 
Dom Dwyer KC 33 16 
Ola Kamara CLB 25 16 
Giovani dos Santos LA 28 14 
Cyle Larin ORL 32 14 
Diego Valeri POR 30 14 

ASSISTS        
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 20 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 15 
Mauro Diaz DAL 27 13 
Benny Feilhaber KC 30 13 
Justin Meram CLB 33 13 
Giovani dos Santos LA 28 12 
Joao Plata RSL 30 12 
Luciano Acosta DC 31 11 
Steven Gerrard LA 21 11 
Andrea Pirlo NYC 32 11 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Zac MacMath COL 17 1530 52 39 13 0.76 9-3-5 6 
Chris Seitz DAL 28 2520 92 63 29 1.04 14-5-9 10 
Alex Bono TOR 16 1370 58 42 16 1.05 8-3-5 4 
Brian Rowe LA 31 2765 146 113 33 1.07 12-5-14 9 
Tim Melia KC 27 2430 96 66 30 1.11 11-11-5 8 
Tim Howard COL 17 1530 73 54 19 1.12 6-3-8 7 
David Bingham SJ 34 3015 145 106 39 1.16 8-12-14 8 
Clint Irwin TOR 19 1690 73 50 23 1.22 6-6-6 6 
Stefan Frei SEA 33 2970 132 91 41 1.24 14-13-6 8 
Brad Knighton NE 13 1153 47 31 16 1.25 6-5-1 2 
Bill Hamid DC 20 1800 93 68 25 1.25 8-3-9 5 
Luis Robles NYR 34 3060 144 100 44 1.29 16-9-9 11 
Nick Rimando RSL 30 2700 131 91 40 1.33 11-9-10 6 
Travis Worra DC 13 1170 52 34 18 1.38 3-6-4 4 
Jake Gleeson POR 28 2470 158 118 40 1.46 11-11-6 6 
Evan Bush MTL 33 2931 151 101 50 1.54 11-11-11 6 
Joe Willis HOU 26 2275 128 89 39 1.54 5-12-9 5 
Andre Blake PHI 32 2880 149 99 50 1.56 10-13-9 6 
David Ousted VAN 33 2970 162 110 52 1.58 10-15-8 6 
Steve Clark CLB 32 2880 163 112 51 1.59 8-12-12 8 
Minimum: 900 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2016 - December 10 
BMO Field – Toronto, Ont., Canada 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
Toronto FC (3E) vs. Philadelphia Union (6E) 
Oct. 26 Toronto – Philadelphia 3-1 21,759 
 
D.C. United (4E) vs. Montréal Impact (5E) 
Oct. 27 D.C. United – Montréal 2-4 12,773 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New York Red Bulls (1E) vs. Montréal Impact 
Oct. 30 Montréal – Red Bulls 1-0 15,027 
Nov. 6 Red Bulls – Montréal 1-2 24,314 
(Montréal Impact win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
New York City FC (2E) vs. Toronto FC 
Oct. 30 Toronto – New York City 2-0 28,220 
Nov. 6 New York City – Toronto 0-5 28,355 
(Toronto FC win on aggregate 7-0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Toronto FC vs. Montréal Impact 
Nov. 22 Montréal – Toronto 3-2 61,004 
Nov. 30 Toronto – Montréal 5-2 (OT) 35,604 
(Toronto FC win on aggregate 7-5) 

Toronto FC vs. Seattle Sounders FC 0-0 (OT) 36,045 
 
Seattle Sounders FC win 5-4 on penalty kicks 
 
 
 
LA Galaxy (3W) vs. Real Salt Lake (6W) 
Oct. 26 LA – Real Salt Lake 3-1 18,124 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (4W) vs. Sporting Kansas City (5W) 
Oct. 27 Seattle – Kansas City 1-0 36,151 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
FC Dallas (1W) vs. Seattle Sounders FC 
Nov. 1 Seattle – Dallas 3-0 37,073 
Nov. 8 Dallas – Seattle 2-1 14,878 
(Seattle Sounders FC win on aggregate 4-2) 
 
Colorado Rapids (2W) vs. LA Galaxy 
Nov. 1 LA – Colorado 1-0 24,487 
Nov. 8 Colorado – LA 1-0 (OT) 17,782 
(aggregate 1-1; Colorado Rapids win on penalty kicks 3-1) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Colorado Rapids vs. Seattle Sounders FC 
Nov. 22 Seattle – Colorado 2-1 42,774 
Nov. 27 Colorado – Seattle 0-1 17,695 
(Seattle Sounders FC win on aggregate 3-1) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2015 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New York Red Bulls 34 18 10 6 60 62 43 19 12 3 2 35 18 6 7 4 27 25 
Columbus 34 15 11 8 53 58 53 5 9 4 4 38 25 6 7 4 20 28 
Montreal 34 15 13 6 51 48 44 4 11 4 2 32 17 4 9 4 16 27 
D.C. United 34 15 13 6 51 43 45 -2 11 3 3 34 21 4 10 3 9 24 
New England 34 14 12 8 50 48 47 1 9 2 6 27 12 5 10 2 21 35 
Toronto FC 34 15 15 4 49 58 58 0 11 5 1 34 22 4 10 3 24 36 
Orlando City SC 34 12 14 8 44 46 56 -10 7 5 5 25 19 5 9 3 21 37 
New York City FC 34 10 17 7 37 49 58 -9 6 7 4 32 31 4 10 3 17 27 
Philadelphia 34 10 17 7 37 42 55 -13 7 7 3 22 19 3 10 4 20 36 
Chicago 34 8 20 6 30 43 58 -15 8 8 1 23 19 0 12 5 20 39 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
FC Dallas 34 18 10 6 60 52 39 13 13 2 2 33 15 5 8 4 19 24 
Vancouver 34 16 13 5 53 45 36 9 9 6 2 27 18 7 7 3 18 18 
Portland 34 15 11 8 53 41 39 2 8 3 6 23 13 7 8 2 18 26 
Seattle 34 15 13 6 51 44 36 8 11 4 2 26 14 4 9 4 18 22 
Los Angeles 34 14 11 9 51 56 46 10 12 2 3 41 16 2 9 6 15 30 
Sporting KC 34 14 11 9 51 48 45 3 10 2 5 29 20 4 9 4 19 25 
San Jose 34 13 13 8 47 41 39 2 8 3 6 17 11 5 10 2 24 28 
Houston 34 11 14 9 42 42 49 -7 9 4 4 30 21 2 10 5 12 28 
Real Salt Lake 34 11 15 8 41 38 48 -10 7 4 6 22 14 4 11 2 16 34 
Colorado 34 9 15 10 37 33 43 -10 5 7 5 19 23 4 8 5 14 20 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 22 
Kei Kamara CLB 32 22 
Robbie Keane LA 24 20 
David Villa NYC 30 18 
Cyle Larin ORL 27 17 
Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 34 17 
Fanendo Adi POR 33 16 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 31 16 
Obafemi Martins SEA 21 15 
Jozy Altidore TOR 25 13 

ASSISTS        
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 16 
Benny Feilhaber KC 32 15 
Cristian Maidana PHI 28 15 
Sacha Kljestan NYR 33 14 
Ethan Finlay CLB 34 13 
Javier Morales RSL 26 12 
Brad Davis HOU 30 10 
Clint Dempsey SEA 20 10 
Mauro Diaz DAL 24 10 
Lee Nguyen NE 32 10 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Nick Rimando RSL 24 2160 90 66 24 1.00 8-9-7 8 
David Ousted VAN 34 3060 135 99 36 1.06 16-13-5 13 
Stefan Frei SEA 31 2744 144 111 33 1.08 14-10-6 10 
Adam Kwarasey POR 33 2970 116 80 36 1.09 15-10-8 13 
David Bingham SJ 34 3060 144 105 39 1.15 13-13-8 12 
Bill Hamid DC 25 2250 130 101 29 1.16 11-9-5 8 
Dan Kennedy DAL 16 1440 49 30 19 1.19 7-5-4 5 
Jaime Penedo LA 16 1440 69 50 19 1.19 6-4-6 5 
Tim Melia KC 23 2070 110 82 28 1.22 11-8-4 8 
Clint Irwin COL 31 2790 126 88 38 1.23 8-13-10 8 
Evan Bush MTL 31 2790 138 99 39 1.26 15-12-4 9 
Luis Robles NYR 34 3060 129 86 43 1.26 18-10-6 9 
Bobby Shuttleworth NE 31 2790 119 78 41 1.32 13-11-7 8 
Tyler Deric HOU 31 2790 133 89 44 1.42 10-13-8 7 
Chris Konopka TOR 21 1890 93 62 31 1.48 11-7-3 4 
Sean Johnson CHI 21 1890 91 59 32 1.52 5-11-5 4 
Donovan Ricketts LA* 21 1890 90 58 32 1.52 7-9-5 3 
Steve Clark CLB 34 3060 167 114 53 1.56 15-11-8 6 
Brian Sylvestre PHI 12 1080 49 30 19 1.58 5-6-1 5 
Josh Saunders NYC 33 2970 180 123 57 1.73 10-16-7 4 
Tally Hall ORL 23 2064 114 73 41 1.79 10-8-5 5 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2015 - December 6 
Mapfre Stadium – Columbus, Ohio 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
D.C. United (4E) vs. New England Revolution (5E) 
Oct. 28 D.C. United – New England 2-1 11,554 
 
Montréal Impact (3E) vs. Toronto FC (6E) 
Oct. 29 Montréal – Toronto 3-0 18,069 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New York Red Bulls (1E) vs. D.C. United 
Nov. 1 D.C. United – Red Bulls 0-1 19,525 
Nov. 8 Red Bulls – D.C. United 1-0 25,219 
(New York Red Bulls win on aggregate 2-0) 
 
Columbus Crew SC (2E) vs. Montréal Impact 
Nov. 1 Montréal – Columbus 2-1 17,655 
Nov. 8 Columbus – Montréal 3-1 (OT) 19,026 
(Columbus Crew SC win on aggregate 4-3) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Columbus Crew SC vs. New York Red Bulls 
Nov. 22 Columbus – Red Bulls 2-0 21,617 
Nov. 29 Red Bulls – Columbus 1-0 25,219 
(Columbus Crew SC win on aggregate 2-1)

Columbus Crew SC vs. Portland Timbers 1-2 21,747 
 
Kei Kamara 18' Diego Valeri 1' 
 Rodney Wallace 7’ 
 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (4W) vs. LA Galaxy (5W) 
Oct. 28 Seattle - LA 3-2 39,537 
 
Portland Timbers (3W) vs. Sporting Kansas City (6W) 
Oct. 29 Portland – Kansas City 2-2 OT (7-6 pens) 21,144 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
FC Dallas (1W) vs. Seattle Sounders FC 
Nov. 1 Seattle – Dallas 2-1 39,599 
Nov. 8 Dallas – Seattle 2-1 (OT) 17,287 
(aggregate 3-3; FC Dallas win on penalty kicks 4-2) 
 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC (2W) vs. Portland Timbers (3W) 
Nov. 1 Portland – Vancouver 0-0 21,144 
Nov. 8 Vancouver – Portland 0-2 27,837 
(Portland Timbers win on aggregate 2-0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
FC Dallas vs. Portland Timbers 
Nov. 22 Portland – Dallas 3-1 21,144 
Nov. 29 Dallas – Portland 2-2 20,966 
(Portland Timbers win on aggregate 5-3) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2014 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
D.C. United 34 17 9 8 59 52 37 15 11 2 4 28 12 6 7 4 24 25 
New England 34 17 13 4 55 51 46 5 11 4 2 28 14 6 9 2 23 32 
Columbus 34 14 10 10 52 52 42 10 9 4 4 27 15 5 6 6 25 27 
New York 34 13 10 11 50 55 50 5 10 3 4 38 23 3 7 7 17 27 
Sporting KC 34 14 13 7 49 48 41 7 6 5 6 25 21 8 8 1 23 20 
Philadelphia 34 10 12 12 42 51 51 0 6 3 8 30 26 4 9 4 21 25 
Toronto FC 34 11 15 8 41 44 54 -10 7 7 3 24 23 4 8 5 20 31 
Houston 34 11 17 6 39 39 58 -19 8 5 4 27 25 3 12 2 12 33 
Chicago 34 6 10 18 36 41 51 -10 4 2 11 22 20 2 8 7 19 31 
Montreal 34 6 18 10 28 38 58 -20 6 6 5 24 24 0 12 5 14 34 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Seattle 34 20 10 4 64 65 50 15 12 4 1 31 16 8 6 3 34 34 
Los Angeles 34 17 7 10 61 69 37 32 12 1 4 44 14 5 6 6 25 23 
Real Salt Lake 34 15 8 11 56 54 39 15 11 1 5 33 14 4 7 6 21 25 
FC Dallas 34 16 12 6 54 55 45 10 12 4 1 33 22 4 8 5 22 23 
Vancouver 34 12 8 14 50 42 40 2 9 3 5 27 19 3 5 9 15 21 
Portland 34 12 9 13 49 61 52 9 5 3 9 34 28 7 6 4 27 24 
Chivas USA 34 9 19 6 33 29 61 -32 6 9 2 14 30 3 10 4 15 31 
Colorado 34 8 18 8 32 43 62 -19 6 6 5 26 21 2 12 3 17 41 
San Jose 34 6 16 12 30 35 50 -15 5 6 6 21 21 1 10 6 14 29 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Bradley Wright-Phillips NY 32 27 
Dom Dwyer KC 33 22 
Robbie Keane LA 29 19 
Lee Nguyen NE 32 18 
Obafemi Martins SEA 31 17 
Gyasi Zardes LA 32 16 
Clint Dempsey SEA 26 15 
Erick Torres CHV 29 15 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 26 14 
Joao Plata RSL 26 13 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Landon Donovan LA 31 19 
Thierry Henry NY 30 14 
Robbie Keane LA 29 14 
Diego Valeri POR 33 14 
Obafemi Martins SEA 31 13 
Javier Morales RSL 30 12 
Pedro Morales VAN 33 12 
Brad Davis HOU 25 11 
Cristian Maidana PHI 26 11 
Mauro Rosales VAN* 32 11 
Marcelo Sarvas LA 28 11 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Nick Rimando RSL 24 2160 96 71 25 1.04 13-4-7 7 
Eric Kronberg KC 20 1800 67 45 22 1.10 7-8-5 7 
Bill Hamid DC 30 2700 144 110 34 1.13 14-9-7 10 
Jaime Penedo LA 29 2610 114 81 33 1.14 15-7-7 8 
David Ousted VAN 34 3060 136 96 40 1.18 12-8-14 13 
Steve Clark CLB 34 3060 153 111 42 1.24 14-10-10 8 
Raul Fernandez DAL 21 1818 91 66 25 1.24 9-8-3 4 
Bobby Shuttleworth NE 32 2880 134 94 40 1.25 16-12-4 8 
Donovan Ricketts POR 32 2861 149 105 44 1.38 12-7-12 7 
Chris Seitz DAL 14 1242 64 44 20 1.45 7-4-3 2 
Jon Busch SJ 34 3060 187 137 50 1.47 6-16-12 6 
Stefan Frei SEA 34 3060 149 99 50 1.47 20-10-4 9 
Luis Robles NY 34 3060 161 111 50 1.47 13-10-11 6 
Sean Johnson CHI 33 2970 145 96 49 1.48 6-9-18 6 
Zac MacMath PHI 29 2610 122 77 45 1.55 9-10-10 5 
Joseph Bendik TOR 27 2430 127 82 45 1.67 8-11-8 4 
Troy Perkins MTL 21 1890 101 66 35 1.67 4-12-5 5 
Dan Kennedy CHV 33 2957 150 93 57 1.73 9-18-6 6 
Evan Bush MTL 13 1170 75 52 23 1.77 2-6-5 3 
Tally Hall HOU 24 2150 111 67 44 1.84 8-12-4 7 
Clint Irwin COL 26 2336 122 73 49 1.89 7-15-4 7 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2014 - December 7 
StubHub Center – Carson, Calif. 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
 
New York Red Bulls (4E) vs. Sporting Kansas City (5E) 
Oct. 30 New York – Kansas City 2-1 15,518 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
D.C. United (1E) vs. New York Red Bulls 
Nov. 2 New York – D.C. United 2-0 18,054 
Nov. 8 D.C. United – New York 2-1 20,187 
New York Red Bulls win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
New England Revolution (2E) vs. Columbus Crew (3E) 
Nov. 1 Columbus – New England 2-4 9,074 
Nov. 9 New England – Columbus 3-1 20,184 
(New England Revolution win on aggregate 7-3) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
New England Revolution vs. New York Red Bulls 
Nov. 23 New York – New England 1-2 25,000 
Nov. 29 New England – New York 2-2 32,698 
(New England Revolution win on aggregate 4-3) 

LA Galaxy vs. New England Revolution 2-1 (OT) 27,000 
 
Gyasi Zardes 52' Chris Tierney 79' 
Robbie Keane 111’ 
 
 
 
FC Dallas (4W) vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC (5W) 
Oct. 29 Dallas – Vancouver 2-1 10,279 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (1W) vs. FC Dallas 
Nov. 2 Dallas – Seattle 1-1 16,112 
Nov. 10 Seattle – Dallas 0-0 38,912 
(aggregate 1-1; Seattle Sounders FC win on away goals) 
 
LA Galaxy (2W) vs. Real Salt Lake (3W) 
Nov. 1 Real Salt Lake – LA 0-0 20,173 
Nov. 9 LA – Real Salt Lake 5-0 27,000 
(LA Galaxy win on aggregate 5-0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Seattle Sounders FC vs. LA Galaxy 
Nov. 23 LA – Seattle 1-0 27,000 
Nov. 30 Seattle – LA 2-1 46,758 
(aggregate 2-2; LA Galaxy win on away goals) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2013 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New York 34 17 9 8 59 58 41 17 11 2 4 34 16 6 7 4 24 25 
Sporting KC 34 17 10 7 58 47 30 17 9 5 3 29 15 8 5 4 18 15 
New England 34 14 11 9 51 49 38 11 8 5 4 29 16 6 6 5 20 22 
Houston 34 14 11 9 51 41 41 0 9 4 4 24 17 5 7 5 17 24 
Montreal 34 14 13 7 49 50 49 1 10 4 3 31 20 4 9 4 19 29 
Chicago 34 14 13 7 49 47 52 -5 10 4 3 29 21 4 9 4 18 31 
Philadelphia 34 12 12 10 46 42 44 -2 7 5 5 23 18 5 7 5 19 26 
Columbus 34 12 17 5 41 42 46 -4 7 7 3 19 13 5 10 2 23 33 
Toronto FC 34 6 17 11 29 30 47 -17 4 5 8 23 22 2 12 3 7 25 
D.C. United 34 3 24 7 16 22 59 -37 3 10 4 16 29 0 14 3 6 30 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Portland 34 14 5 15 57 54 33 21 11 1 5 29 11 3 4 10 25 22 
Real Salt Lake 34 16 10 8 56 57 41 16 10 3 4 31 16 6 7 4 26 25 
Los Angeles 34 15 11 8 53 53 38 15 11 2 4 32 8 4 9 4 21 30 
Seattle 34 15 12 7 52 42 42 0 10 2 5 29 15 5 10 2 13 27 
Colorado 34 14 11 9 51 45 38 7 10 3 4 30 16 4 8 5 15 22 
San Jose 34 14 11 9 51 35 42 -7 11 1 5 23 13 3 10 4 12 29 
Vancouver 34 13 12 9 48 53 45 8 9 3 5 32 19 4 9 4 21 26 
FC Dallas 34 11 12 11 44 48 52 -4 9 3 5 29 22 2 9 6 19 30 
Chivas USA 34 6 20 8 26 30 67 -37 5 8 4 17 29 1 12 4 13 38 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Camilo Sanvezzo VAN 32 22 
Mike Magee CHI* 32 21 
Marco Di Vaio MTL 33 20 
Robbie Keane LA 23 16 
Diego Fagundez NE 31 13 
Dominic Oduro CLB 34 13 
Jack McInerney PHI 31 12 
Alvaro Saborio RSL 16 12 
Tim Cahill NY 27 11 
Federico Higuain CLB 29 11 
Blas Perez DAL 25 11 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 29 11 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Diego Valeri POR 31 13 
Sebastien Le Toux PHI 32 12 
Robbie Keane LA 23 11 
Javier Morales RSL 28 10 
Brad Davis HOU 26 9 
Landon Donovan LA 22 9 
David Ferreira DAL 30 9 
Thierry Henry NY 30 9 
Federico Higuain CLB 29 9 
Russell Teibert VAN 24 9 
 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 3060 98 68 30 0.88 17-10-7 13 
Donovan Ricketts POR 32 2880 123 92 31 0.97 13-5-14 14 
Nick Rimando RSL 27 2430 110 82 28 1.04 14-7-6 9 
Clint Irwin COL 32 2873 126 91 35 1.10 14-9-9 10 
Tally Hall HOU 34 3060 136 95 41 1.21 14-11-9 9 
Luis Robles NY 34 3060 144 103 41 1.21 17-9-8 11 
David Ousted VAN 13 1170 53 37 16 1.23 4-5-4 4 
Jon Busch SJ 33 2970 142 101 41 1.24 13-11-9 9 
Michael Gspurning SEA 28 2475 111 76 35 1.27 12-9-6 10 
Carlo Cudicini LA 21 1890 66 39 27 1.29 9-8-4 7 
Zac MacMath PHI 34 3060 145 101 44 1.29 12-12-10 12 
Bobby Shuttleworth NE 23 2063 94 64 30 1.31 7-11-5 9 
Andy Gruenebaum CLB 21 1890 99 71 28 1.33 5-11-5 4 
Matt Lampson CLB 13 1170 61 43 18 1.38 7-6-0 5 
Sean Johnson CHI 28 2520 132 93 39 1.39 12-10-6 6 
Joseph Bendik TOR 33 2970 136 90 46 1.39 6-16-11 4 
Troy Perkins MTL 33 2970 157 109 48 1.45 14-12-7 8 
Bill Hamid DC 25 2250 119 80 39 1.56 2-17-6 4 
Raul Fernandez DAL 26 2340 129 88 41 1.58 7-10-9 7 
Dan Kennedy CHV 31 2754 158 104 54 1.76 6-17-8 3 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2013 - December 7 
Sporting Park – Kansas City, Kan. 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
 
Houston Dynamo (4E) vs. Montréal Impact (5E) 
Oct. 31 Houston – Montréal 3-0 10,476 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New York Red Bulls (1E) vs. Houston Dynamo 
Nov. 3 Houston – New York 2-2 20.626 
Nov. 6 New York – Houston 1-2 (OT) 22,264 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 4-3) 
 
Sporting Kansas City (2E) vs. New England Revolution (3E) 
Nov. 2 New England – Kansas City 2-1 15,164 
Nov. 8 Kansas City – New England 3-1 (OT) 19,031 
(Sporting Kansas City win on aggregate 4-3) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Sporting Kansas City vs. Houston Dynamo 
Nov. 9 Houston – Kansas City 0-0 22,107 
Nov. 23 Kansas City – Houston 2-1 21,650 
(Sporting Kansas City win on aggregate 2-1) 

Sporting Kansas City vs. Real Salt Lake 1-1 (OT) 21,650 
 
Aurélien Collin 76' Álvaro Saborío 52' 
Sporting Kansas City win 7-6 on penalty kicks 
 
 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (4W) vs. Colorado Rapids (5W) 
Oct. 30 Seattle – Colorado 2-0 32,204 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Portland Timbers (1W) vs. Seattle Sounders FC 
Nov. 10 Seattle – Portland 1-2 38,507 
Nov. 24 Portland – Seattle 3-2 20,674 
(Portland Timbers win on aggregate 5-3) 
 
Real Salt Lake (2W) vs. LA Galaxy (3W) 
Nov. 3 LA – Real Salt Lake 1-0 27,000 
Nov. 7  Real Salt Lake – LA 2-0 (OT) 19,042 
(Real Salt Lake win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Portland Timbers vs. Real Salt Lake 
Nov. 10 Real Salt Lake – Portland 4-2 17,333 
Nov. 24 Portland – Real Salt Lake 0-1 20,674 
(Real Salt Lake win on aggregate 5-2) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2012 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Sporting KC 34 18 7 9 63 42 27 15 10 3 4 22 12 8 4 5 20 15 
D.C. United 34 17 10 7 58 53 43 10 12 1 4 37 17 5 9 3 16 26 
New York 34 16 9 9 57 57 46 11 11 2 4 34 18 5 7 5 23 28 
Chicago 34 17 11 6 57 46 41 5 11 3 3 27 18 6 8 3 19 23 
Houston 34 14 9 11 53 48 41 7 11 0 6 31 12 3 9 5 17 29 
Columbus 34 15 12 7 52 44 44 0 11 3 3 28 21 4 9 4 16 23 
Montreal 34 12 16 6 42 45 51 -6 10 4 3 31 19 2 12 3 14 32 
Philadelphia 34 10 18 6 36 37 45 -8 7 8 2 22 20 3 10 4 15 25 
New England 34 9 17 8 35 39 44 -5 7 4 6 23 15 2 13 2 16 29 
Toronto FC 34 5 21 8 23 36 62 -26 3 9 5 15 25 2 12 3 21 37 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
San Jose 34 19 6 9 66 72 43 29 10 1 6 43 22 9 5 3 29 21 
Real Salt Lake 34 17 11 6 57 46 35 11 11 4 2 27 15 6 7 4 19 20 
Seattle 34 15 8 11 56 51 33 18 11 4 2 27 11 4 4 9 24 22 
Los Angeles 34 16 12 6 54 59 47 12 10 6 1 31 20 6 6 5 28 27 
Vancouver 34 11 13 10 43 35 41 -6 8 3 6 25 17 3 10 4 10 24 
FC Dallas 34 9 13 12 39 42 47 -5 6 3 8 21 16 3 10 4 21 31 
Colorado 34 11 19 4 37 44 50 -6 8 6 3 29 19 3 13 1 15 31 
Portland 34 8 16 10 34 34 56 -22 7 4 6 24 21 1 12 4 10 35 
Chivas USA 34 7 18 9 30 24 58 -34 3 11 3 9 30 4 7 6 15 28 
 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 27 
Kenny Cooper NY 33 18 
Alvaro Saborio RSL 31 17 
Robbie Keane LA 28 16 
Thierry Henry NY 25 15 
Eddie Johnson SEA 28 14 
Alan Gordon SJ 23 13 
Fredy Montero SEA 33 13 
Will Bruin HOU 32 12 
Chris Pontius DC 31 12 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Graham Zusi KC 32 15 
Landon Donovan LA 26 14 
Marvin Chavez SJ 27 13 
Mauro Rosales SEA 27 13 
Brad Davis HOU 31 12 
Dwayne De Rosario DC 26 12 
Thierry Henry NY 25 12 
Felipe Martins MTL 30 10 
David Beckham LA 24 9 
David Ferreira DAL 17 9 
Robbie Keane LA 28 9 
Javier Morales RSL 29 9 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Michael Gspurning SEA 21 1845 74 59 15 0.73 12-4-5 8 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 3060 104 77 27 0.79 18-7-9 15 
Bill Hamid DC 24 2087 112 88 24 1.03 13-6-4 8 
Nick Rimando RSL 31 2790 116 83 33 1.06 16-11-4 12 
Tally Hall HOU 33 2946 127 88 39 1.19 14-8-11 12 
Sean Johnson CHI 31 2766 146 108 38 1.24 16-10-5 5 
Andy Gruenebaum CLB 33 2920 165 124 41 1.26 13-12-7 8 
Jon Busch SJ 32 2835 117 77 40 1.27 17-5-9 7 
Bill Gaudette NY* 15 1350 58 38 20 1.33 5-5-5 3 
Josh Saunders LA 27 2430 116 80 36 1.33 16-7-4 9 
Zac MacMath PHI 32 2880 136 93 43 1.34 10-17-5 8 
Joe Cannon VAN 26 2277 107 73 34 1.34 8-10-7 8 
Troy Perkins MTL* 31 2767 144 101 43 1.40 8-14-8 7 
Kevin Hartman DAL 30 2700 140 98 42 1.40 9-11-10 6 
Matt Reis NE 27 2430 131 92 39 1.44 6-14-7 6 
Ryan Meara NY 18 1620 86 59 27 1.50 9-5-4 3 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2012 - December 1 
The Home Depot Center – Carson, Calif. 
 
 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
 
Chicago Fire (4E) vs. Houston Dynamo (5E) 
Oct. 31 Chicago – Houston 1-2 10,923 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Sporting Kansas City (1E) vs. Houston Dynamo 
Nov. 4 Houston – Kansas City 2-0 20.689 
Nov. 7 Kansas City – Houston 1-0 20,894 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
D.C. United (2E) vs. New York Red Bulls (3E) 
Nov. 3 D.C. United – New York 1-1 17,556 
Nov. 8 New York – D.C. United 0-1 14,035 
(D.C. United win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
D.C. United vs. Houston Dynamo 
Nov. 11 Houston – D.C. United 3-1 22,101 
Nov. 18 D.C. United – Houston 1-1 20,015 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 4-2) 
 

LA Galaxy vs. Houston Dynamo 3-1 30,510 
 
Omar Gonzalez 60' Calen Carr 44' 
Landon Donovan 65’ (pen) 
Robbie Keane 94+’ (pen) 
 
 
 
LA Galaxy (4W) vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC (5W) 
Nov. 1 LA – Vancouver 2-1 14,703 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
San Jose Earthquakes (1W) vs. LA Galaxy 
Nov. 4 LA – San Jose 0-1 27,000 
Nov. 7 San Jose – LA 1-3 10,744 
(LA Galaxy win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
Real Salt Lake (2W) vs. Seattle Sounders FC (3W) 
Nov. 2 Seattle – Real Salt Lake 0-0 34,941 
Oct. 8 Real Salt Lake – Seattle 0-1 19,657 
(Seattle Sounders FC win on aggregate 1-0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Seattle Sounders FC vs. LA Galaxy 
Nov. 11 LA – Seattle 3-0 27,000 
Nov. 18 Seattle – LA 2-1 44,575 
(LA Galaxy win on aggregate 4-2) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2011 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Sporting KC 34 13 9 12 51 50 40 10 9 2 6 29 16 4 7 6 21 24 
Houston 34 12 9 13 49 45 41 4 10 3 4 32 20 2 6 9 13 21 
Philadelphia 34 11 8 15 48 44 36 8 7 1 9 24 18 4 7 6 20 18 
Columbus 34 13 13 8 47 43 44 -1 9 3 5 27 18 4 10 3 16 26 
New York 34 10 8 16 46 50 44 6 8 3 6 29 17 2 5 10 21 27 
Chicago 34 9 9 16 43 46 45 1 6 3 8 24 19 3 6 8 22 26 
D.C. United 34 9 13 12 39 49 52 -3 4 5 8 28 27 5 8 4 21 25 
Toronto FC 34 6 13 15 33 36 59 -23 5 4 8 18 21 1 9 7 18 38 
New England 34 5 16 13 28 38 58 -20 4 7 6 17 24 1 9 7 21 34 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles 34 19 5 10 67 48 28 20 12 0 5 28 8 7 5 5 20 20 
Seattle 34 18 7 9 63 56 37 19 9 4 4 32 20 9 3 5 24 17 
Real Salt Lake 34 15 11 8 53 44 36 8 10 3 4 29 15 5 8 4 15 21 
FC Dallas 34 15 12 7 52 42 39 3 9 5 3 20 11 6 7 4 22 28 
Colorado 34 12 9 13 49 44 41 3 6 2 9 25 16 6 7 4 19 25 
Portland 34 11 14 9 42 40 48 -8 9 5 3 30 22 2 9 6 10 26 
San Jose 34 8 12 14 38 40 45 -5 5 4 8 24 19 3 8 6 16 26 
Chivas USA 34 8 14 12 36 41 43 -2 5 7 5 19 17 3 7 7 22 26 
Vancouver 34 6 18 10 28 35 55 -20 6 6 5 24 24 0 12 5 11 31 
 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Dwayne De Rosario DC* 33 16 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 30 16 
Thierry Henry NY 26 14 
Andres Mendoza CLB 29 13 
Camilo VAN 32 12 
Landon Donovan LA 23 12 
Fredy Montero SEA 30 12 
Dominic Oduro CHI* 34 12 
Charlie Davies DC 26 11 
Sebastien Le Toux PHI 34 11 
Alvaro Saborio RSL 23 11 
Brek Shea DAL 31 11 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Brad Davis HOU 34 16 
David Beckham LA 26 15 
Mauro Rosales SEA 26 13 
Dwayne De Rosario DC* 33 12 
Kyle Beckerman RSL 29 9 
Davide Chiumiento VAN 26 9 
Sebastien Le Toux PHI 34 9 
Fredy Montero SEA 30 9 
Patrick Nyarko CHI 30 9 
Jack Jewsbury POR 31 8 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Donovan Ricketts LA 15 1284 52 41 11 0.77 7-3-4 7 
Josh Saunders LA 19 1639 72 55 17 0.93 12-2-4 8 
Faryd Mondragon PHI 27 2385 77 49 28 1.06 8-8-11 7 
Kevin Hartman DAL 33 2970 120 85 35 1.06 15-11-7 13 
Kasey Keller SEA 34 3060 147 110 37 1.09 18-7-9 9 
Nick Rimando RSL 33 2970 131 95 36 1.09 14-11-8 13 
Bouna Coundoul NY 12 1035 50 37 13 1.13 3-2-6 3 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 31 2767 114 79 35 1.14 12-8-11 7 
Tally Hall HOU 34 3060 140 99 41 1.21 12-9-13 6 
Matt Pickens COL 34 3060 118 77 41 1.21 12-9-13 8 
Dan Kennedy CHV 32 2880 139 100 39 1.22 8-12-12 9 
Troy Perkins POR 29 2610 129 91 38 1.31 9-12-8 9 
Sean Johnson CHI 28 2520 113 76 37 1.32 9-7-12 7 
Jon Busch SJ 33 2970 157 113 44 1.33 7-12-14 7 
Frank Rost NY 11 945 40 26 14 1.33 4-4-3 5 
William Hesmer CLB 32 2880 136 92 44 1.38 11-13-8 8 
Bill Hamid DC 28 2392 114 77 37 1.39 7-9-10 7 
Greg Sutton NY 10 900 45 30 15 1.50 3-2-5 2 
Matt Reis NE 27 2430 154 111 43 1.59 5-12-10 5 
Joe Cannon VAN 20 1800 98 66 32 1.60 4-12-4 3 
Jay Nolly VAN 14 1260 62 39 23 1.64 2-6-6 2 
Stefan Frei TOR 27 2406 155 106 49 1.83 3-12-11 6 
Minimum: 900 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2011 - November 20 
The Home Depot Center – Carson, Calif. 
 
 
WILD-CARD MATCHES 
 
FC Dallas (WC1) vs. New York Red Bulls (WC4) 
Oct. 26 Dallas – New York 0-2 10,017 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Sporting Kansas City (1E) vs. Colorado Rapids 
Oct. 30 Colorado – Kansas City 0-2 8,601 
Nov. 2 Kansas City – Colorado 2-0 18,565 
(Sporting Kansas City win on aggregate 4-0) 
 
Houston Dynamo (2E) vs. Philadelphia Union (3E) 
Oct. 30 Philadelphia – Houston 1-2 18,539 
Nov. 6 Houston – Philadelphia 1-0 24,479 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 6 Kansas City – Houston 0-2 20,839 
 
 

LA Galaxy vs. Houston Dynamo 1-0 30,281 
 
Landon Donovan 72’  
 
 
 
Colorado Rapids (WC2) vs. Columbus Crew (WC3) 
Oct. 27 Colorado – Columbus 1-0 7,803 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
LA Galaxy (1W) vs. New York Red Bulls 
Oct. 30 New York – LA 0-1 22,663 
Nov. 3 LA – New York 2-1 20,000 
(LA Galaxy win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC (2W) vs. Real Salt Lake (3W) 
Oct. 30 Real Salt Lake – Seattle 3-0 17,067 
Nov. 2 Seattle – Real Salt Lake 2-0 36,021 
(Real Salt Lake win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 6 LA – Real Salt Lake 3-1 23,437 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2010 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New York 30 15 9 6 51 38 29 9 10 3 2 18 9 5 6 4 20 20 
Columbus 30 14 8 8 50 40 34 6 10 3 2 22 12 4 5 6 18 22 
Kansas City 30 11 13 6 39 36 35 1 7 5 3 25 19 4 8 3 11 16 
Chicago 30 9 12 9 36 37 38 -1 4 4 7 14 13 5 8 2 23 25 
Toronto FC 30 9 13 8 35 33 41 -8 6 3 6 19 15 3 10 2 14 26 
New England 30 9 16 5 32 32 50 -18 7 5 3 21 18 2 11 2 11 32 
Philadelphia 30 8 15 7 31 35 49 -14 6 3 6 22 16 2 12 1 13 33 
D.C. United 30 6 20 4 22 21 47 -26 3 11 1 12 25 3 9 3 9 22 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles 30 18 7 5 59 44 26 18 9 4 2 27 19 9 3 3 17 7 
Real Salt Lake 30 15 4 11 56 45 20 25 11 0 4 31 7 4 4 7 14 13 
FC Dallas 30 12 4 14 50 42 28 14 8 1 6 25 13 4 3 8 17 15 
Seattle 30 14 10 6 48 39 35 4 8 4 3 21 16 6 6 3 18 19 
Colorado 30 12 8 10 46 44 32 12 8 2 5 26 11 4 6 5 18 21 
San Jose 30 13 10 7 46 34 33 1 7 5 3 17 14 6 5 4 17 19 
Houston 30 9 15 6 33 40 49 -9 6 6 3 25 21 3 9 3 15 28 
Chivas USA 30 8 18 4 28 31 45 -14 6 7 2 19 19 2 11 2 12 26 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 28 18 
Edson Buddle LA 25 17 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR 27 15 
Omar Cummings COL 29 14 
Sebastien Le Toux PHI 28 14 
Juan Pablo Angel NY 30 13 
Conor Casey COL 27 13 
Alvaro Saborio RSL 27 12 
Jeff Cunningham DAL 27 11 
Kei Kamara KC 29 10 
Fredy Montero SEA 29 10 
Steve Zakuani SEA 29 10 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Landon Donovan LA 24 16 
David Ferreira DAL 30 13 
Brad Davis HOU 27 12 
Sebastien Le Toux PHI 28 11 
Bobby Convey SJ 28 10 
Freddie Ljungberg CHI* 30 10 
Fredy Montero SEA 29 10 
Patrick Nyarko CHI 27 10 
Javier Morales RSL 26 9 
4 players tied with 8 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Kevin Hartman DAL 20 1755 68 56 12 0.62 10-1-8 9 
Nick Rimando RSL 27 2430 96 78 18 0.67 15-4-8 14 
Donovan Ricketts LA 29 2610 105 79 26 0.90 18-7-4 11 
Bouna Coundoul NY 27 2430 133 105 28 1.04 14-8-5 11 
Jon Busch SJ 18 1620 100 81 19 1.06 7-6-5 7 
William Hesmer CLB 30 2695 117 84 33 1.10 14-8-8 11 
Matt Pickens COL 29 2610 120 88 32 1.10 11-8-10 7 
Kasey Keller SEA 30 2655 116 82 34 1.15 14-10-5 11 
Joe Cannon SJ 12 1080 52 38 14 1.17 6-4-2 6 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 29 2610 114 80 34 1.17 10-13-6 10 
Andrew Dykstra CHI 17 1530 76 55 21 1.24 5-6-6 5 
Sean Johnson CHI 13 1170 69 52 17 1.31 4-6-3 3 
Stefan Frei TOR 28 2520 145 108 37 1.32 8-13-7 8 
Zach Thornton CHV 23 2015 96 63 33 1.47 6-12-3 6 
Troy Perkins DC 22 1980 109 72 37 1.68 3-15-4 5 
Pat Onstad HOU 23 2070 89 49 40 1.74 6-12-5 4 
Matt Reis NE 14 1260 76 51 25 1.79 4-7-3 3 
Chris Seitz PHI 23 2047 109 68 41 1.80 5-12-6 0 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2010 – November 21 
BMO Field – Toronto, Ont., Canada 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New York Red Bulls (1E) vs. San Jose Earthquakes (4E) 
Oct. 30 San Jose – New York 0-1 10,525 
Nov. 4 New York – San Jose 1-3 22,839 
(San Jose Earthquakes win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
Columbus Crew (2E) vs. Colorado Rapids (3E) 
Oct. 28 Colorado – Columbus 1-0 11,872 
Nov. 6 Columbus – Colorado 2-1 (OT) 10,322 
(aggregate 2-2; Rapids win 5-4 on penalty kicks) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 13 Colorado – San Jose 1-0 17,779 
 

Colorado Rapids vs. FC Dallas 2-1 (OT) 21,700 
 
Conor Casey 57' David Ferreira 35' 
own goal (John) 107’ 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy (1W) vs. Seattle Sounders FC (4W) 
Oct. 31 Seattle – Los Angeles 0-1 35,521 
Nov. 7 Los Angeles – Seattle 2-1 27,000 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
Real Salt Lake (2W) vs. FC Dallas (3W) 
Oct. 30 Dallas – Real Salt Lake 2-1 11,003 
Nov. 6 Real Salt Lake – Dallas 1-1 19,324 
(FC Dallas win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 14 Los Angeles – Dallas 0-3 27,000 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2009 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Columbus 30 13 7 10 49 41 31 10 9 2 4 25 15 4 5 6 16 16 
Chicago 30 11 7 12 45 39 34 5 5 4 6 16 17 6 3 6 23 17 
New England 30 11 10 9 42 33 37 -4 7 4 4 22 16 4 6 5 11 21 
D.C. United 30 9 8 13 40 43 44 -1 7 3 5 19 14 2 5 8 24 30 
Toronto FC 30 10 11 9 39 37 46 -9 8 3 4 20 14 2 8 5 17 32 
Kansas City 30 8 13 9 33 33 42 -9 4 6 5 18 20 4 7 4 15 22 
New York 30 5 19 6 21 27 47 -20 5 6 4 24 20 0 13 2 3 27 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles 30 12 6 12 48 36 31 5 7 4 4 18 17 5 2 8 18 14 
Houston 30 13 8 9 48 39 29 10 8 1 6 23 13 5 7 3 16 16 
Seattle 30 12 7 11 47 38 29 9 7 2 6 21 10 5 5 5 17 19 
Chivas USA 30 13 11 6 45 34 31 3 9 3 3 25 14 4 8 3 9 17 
Real Salt Lake 30 11 12 7 40 43 35 8 9 1 5 34 11 2 11 2 9 24 
Colorado 30 10 10 10 40 42 38 4 8 2 5 25 10 2 8 5 17 28 
FC Dallas 30 11 13 6 39 50 47 3 8 3 4 28 19 3 10 2 22 28 
San Jose 30 7 14 9 30 36 50 -14 6 5 4 22 21 1 9 5 14 29 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Jeff Cunningham DAL 28 17 
Conor Casey COL 24 16 
Juan Pablo Angel NY 25 12 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 24 12 
Landon Donovan LA 25 12 
Robbie Findley RSL 27 12 
Fredy Montero SEA 27 12 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR 28 11 
Ryan Johnson SJ 30 11 
Josh Wolff KC 27 11 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Omar Cummings COL 28 12 
Brad Davis HOU 27 12 
Dave van den Bergh DAL 30 11 
Freddie Ljungberg SEA 22 9 
Cuauhtemoc Blanco CHI 21 8 
Jeff Cunningham DAL 28 8 
Shalrie Joseph NE 27 8 
Claudio Lopez KC 29 8 
8 players tied with 7 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Zach Thornton CHV 27 2385 106 83 23 0.87 12-9-6 12 
Kasey Keller SEA 29 2549 104 78 26 0.92 12-5-11 10 
William Hesmer CLB 19 1710 86 68 18 0.95 9-4-6 7 
Matt Reis NE 24 2160 137 114 23 0.96 10-8-6 8 
Pat Onstad HOU 30 2700 118 89 29 0.97 13-8-9 10 
Donovan Ricketts LA 26 2274 108 82 26 1.03 10-5-10 9 
Jon Busch CHI 30 2700 137 103 34 1.13 11-7-12 10 
Nick Rimando RSL 26 2285 102 73 29 1.14 10-10-6 9 
Matt Pickens COL 19 1710 61 39 22 1.16 9-6-4 7 
Josh Wicks DC 19 1672 104 78 26 1.40 5-5-8 5 
Kevin Hartman KC 30 2700 147 105 42 1.40 8-13-9 7 
Stefan Frei TOR 26 2295 136 98 38 1.49 9-9-7 5 
Dario Sala DAL 14 1195 63 43 20 1.51 7-5-1 4 
Ray Burse DAL 17 1503 89 62 27 1.62 4-8-5 1 
Joe Cannon SJ 28 2520 144 97 47 1.68 6-14-8 3 
Danny Cepero NY 13 1088 83 62 21 1.74 2-8-3 0 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2009 - November 22 
Qwest Field, Seattle, Wash. 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Columbus Crew (1E) vs. Real Salt Lake (4E) 
Oct. 31 Real Salt Lake – Columbus 1-0 11,499 
Nov. 5 Columbus – Real Salt Lake 2-3 10,109 
(Real Salt Lake win on aggregate 4-2) 
 
Chicago Fire (2E) vs. New England Revolution (3E) 
Nov. 1 New England – Chicago 2-1 7,416 
Nov. 7 Chicago – New England 2-0 21,528 
(Chicago Fire win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 14 Chicago – Real Salt Lake 0-0 (OT) 21,723 
(Real Salt Lake win 5-4 on penalty kicks) 
 

Real Salt Lake 1, Los Angeles Galaxy 1 (OT) 46,011 
 
Robbie Findley 64' Mike Magee 41' 
Real Salt Lake win 5-4 on penalty kicks 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy (1W) vs. Chivas USA (4W) 
Nov. 1 Chivas USA – Los Angeles 2-2 25,128 
Nov. 8 Los Angeles – Chivas USA 1-0 27,000 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
Houston Dynamo (2W) vs. Seattle Sounders FC (3W) 
Oct. 29 Seattle – Houston 0-0 35,807 
Nov. 8 Houston – Seattle 1-0 (OT) 27,465 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 1-0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 13 Los Angeles – Houston 2-0 (OT) 25,373 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2008 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Columbus 30 17 7 6 57 50 36 14 11 2 2 30 15 6 5 4 20 21 
Chicago 30 13 10 7 46 44 33 11 7 5 3 23 17 6 5 4 21 16 
New England 30 12 11 7 43 40 43 -3 6 5 4 24 20 6 6 3 16 23 
Kansas City 30 11 10 9 42 37 39 -2 9 2 4 22 15 2 8 5 15 24 
New York 30 10 11 9 39 42 48 -6 9 3 3 30 20 1 8 6 12 28 
D.C. United 30 11 15 4 37 43 51 -8 9 4 2 32 19 2 11 2 11 32 
Toronto FC 30 9 13 8 35 34 43 -9 6 2 7 17 12 3 11 1 17 31 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Houston 30 13 5 12 51 45 32 13 10 1 4 30 14 3 4 8 15 18 
Chivas USA 30 12 11 7 43 40 41 -1 7 4 4 21 15 5 7 3 19 26 
Real Salt Lake 30 10 10 10 40 40 39 1 8 1 6 24 10 2 9 4 16 29 
Colorado 30 11 14 5 38 44 45 -1 7 5 3 22 14 4 9 2 22 31 
FC Dallas 30 8 10 12 36 45 41 4 5 4 6 23 19 3 6 6 22 22 
Los Angeles 30 8 13 9 33 55 62 -7 6 4 5 35 27 2 9 4 20 35 
San Jose 30 8 13 9 33 32 38 -6 6 5 4 22 19 2 8 5 10 19 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Landon Donovan LA 25 20 
Kenny Cooper DAL 30 18 
Edson Buddle LA 27 15 
Juan Pablo Angel NY 23 14 
Brian Ching HOU 25 13 
Conor Casey COL 21 11 
Luciano Emilio DC 27 11 
Jaime Moreno DC 25 10 
Chad Barrett TOR* 29 9 
Alejandro Moreno CLB 27 9 
Chris Rolfe CHI 26 9 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 27 19 
Javier Morales RSL 29 15 
Terry Cooke COL 24 12 
Cuauhtemoc Blanco CHI 27 11 
David Beckham LA 25 10 
Jaime Moreno DC 25 10 
Landon Donovan LA 25 9 
Brad Davis HOU 26 8 
Justin Mapp CHI 30 8 
Andre Rocha DAL 27 8 
Chris Rolfe CHI 26 8 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Pat Onstad HOU 24 2098 100 76 24 1.03 10-4-9 7 
Jon Busch CHI 30 2700 155 122 33 1.10 13-10-7 10 
William Hesmer CLB 29 2610 130 97 33 1.14 17-6-6 10 
Bouna Coundoul COL 17 1530 75 54 21 1.24 6-8-3 5 
Joe Cannon SJ 30 2700 162 124 38 1.27 8-13-9 9 
Kevin Hartman KC 30 2700 156 117 39 1.30 11-10-9 10 
Nick Rimando RSL 30 2700 135 96 39 1.30 10-10-10 8 
Dario Sala DAL 28 2520 129 92 37 1.32 8-8-12 7 
Brad Guzan CHV 15 1350 68 48 20 1.33 6-5-4 4 
Matt Reis NE 28 2485 145 107 38 1.38 11-11-6 6 
Greg Sutton TOR 24 2160 151 116 35 1.46 7-10-7 6 
Jon Conway NY 28 2520 140 98 42 1.50 9-10-9 7 
Louis Crayton DC 12 1080 62 43 19 1.58 3-6-3 4 
Zach Wells DC 17 1530 84 56 28 1.65 8-8-1 1 
Preston Burpo COL* 13 1170 61 37 24 1.85 5-6-2 3 
Steve Cronin LA 22 1935 136 92 44 2.05 6-9-6 2 
Minimum: 900 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2008 - November 23 
The Home Depot Center, Carson, Calif. 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Columbus Crew (1E) vs. Kansas City Wizards (4E) 
Nov. 1 Kansas City – Columbus 1-1 10,385 
Nov. 8 Columbus – Kansas City 2-0 11,153 
(Columbus Crew win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
Chicago Fire (2E) vs. New England Revolution (3E) 
Oct. 30 New England – Chicago 0-0 5,221 
Nov. 6 Chicago – New England 3-0 17,312 
(Chicago Fire win on aggregate 3-0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 13 Columbus – Chicago 2-1 14,688 

Columbus Crew 3, New York Red Bulls 1 27,000 
 
Alejandro Moreno 31' John Wolyniec 51' 
Chad Marshall 53' 
Frankie Hejduk 82' 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Houston Dynamo (1W) vs. New York Red Bulls (4W) 
Nov. 1 New York – Houston 1-1 11,578 
Nov. 9 Houston – New York 0-3 30,053 
(New York Red Bulls win on aggregate 4-1) 
 
Chivas USA (2W) vs. Real Salt Lake (3W) 
Nov. 1 Real Salt Lake – Chivas USA 1-0 14,791 
Nov. 8 Chivas USA – Real Salt Lake 2-2 19,265 
(Real Salt Lake win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 15 Real Salt Lake – New York 0-1 20,008 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2007 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
D.C. United 30 16 7 7 55 56 34 22 10 2 3 37 22 6 5 4 19 12 
New England 30 14 8 8 50 51 43 8 8 3 4 32 21 6 5 4 19 22 
New York 30 12 11 7 43 47 45 2 9 3 3 30 16 3 8 4 17 29 
Chicago 30 10 10 10 40 31 36 -5 6 3 6 16 15 4 7 4 15 21 
Kansas City 30 11 12 7 40 45 45 0 7 5 3 22 18 4 7 4 23 27 
Columbus 30 9 11 10 37 39 44 -5 5 5 5 17 17 4 6 5 22 27 
Toronto FC 30 6 17 7 25 25 49 -24 5 7 3 17 18 1 10 4 8 31 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Chivas USA 30 15 7 8 53 46 28 18 10 1 4 28 8 5 6 4 18 20 
Houston 30 15 8 7 52 43 23 20 8 3 4 22 11 7 5 3 21 12 
FC Dallas 30 13 12 5 44 37 44 -7 7 5 3 17 17 6 7 2 20 27 
Colorado 30 9 13 8 35 29 34 -5 6 4 5 16 11 3 9 3 13 23 
Los Angeles 30 9 14 7 34 38 48 -10 6 6 3 25 25 3 8 4 13 23 
Real Salt Lake 30 6 15 9 27 31 45 -14 4 7 4 18 22 2 8 5 13 23 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Luciano Emilio DC 29 20 
Juan Pablo Angel NY 24 19 
Taylor Twellman NE 26 16 
Eddie Johnson KC 24 15 
Maykel Galindo CHV 28 12 
Ante Razov CHV 26 11 
Christian Gomez DC 27 10 
Jozy Altidore NY 22 9 
Landon Donovan LA 25 8 
Robbie Findley RSL* 25 8 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Steve Ralston NE 26 14 
Landon Donovan LA 25 13 
Sacha Kljestan CHV 25 13 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 22 11 
Davy Arnaud KC 28 9 
Christian Gomez DC 27 9 
Fred DC 26 8 
Ante Razov CHV 26 8 
Dave van den Bergh NY 29 8 
7 players tied with 7 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Pat Onstad HOU 27 2418 107 85 22 0.82 13-8-6 11 
Brad Guzan CHV 27 2430 112 87 25 0.93 14-6-7 13 
Bouna Coundoul COL 30 2668 152 120 32 1.08 9-12-8 9 
Jon Conway NY 14 1143 71 57 14 1.10 6-5-2 4 
Troy Perkins DC 29 2610 149 117 32 1.10 16-6-7 8 
Matt Pickens CHI 27 2430 133 102 31 1.15 9-8-10 10 
Nick Rimando RSL 27 2430 183 146 37 1.37 6-13-8 7 
Matt Reis NE 30 2700 163 120 43 1.43 14-8-8 10 
William Hesmer CLB 20 1800 100 71 29 1.45 8-7-5 5 
Kevin Hartman KC 30 2700 155 110 45 1.50 11-12-7 5 
Joe Cannon LA 29 2610 165 119 46 1.59 9-13-7 5 
Dario Sala DAL 18 1620 93 64 29 1.61 8-7-3 5 
Kenny Stamatopoulos TOR 12 1080 61 41 20 1.67 1-8-3 2 
Ronald Waterreus NY 18 1557 90 59 31 1.79 6-6-5 5 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2007 - November 18 
RFK Memorial Stadium, Washington, D.C. 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
D.C. United (1E) vs. Chicago Fire (4E) 
Oct. 25 Chicago – D.C. United 1-0 17,834 
Nov. 1 D.C. United – Chicago 2-2 19,438 
(Chicago Fire win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
New England Revolution (2E) vs. New York Red Bulls (3E) 
Oct. 27 New York – New England 0-0 14,165 
Nov. 3 New England – New York 1-0 10,116 
(New England Revolution win on aggregate 1-0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 8 New England – Chicago 1-0 10,317 
 

Houston Dynamo 2, New England Revolution 1 39,859 
 
Joseph Ngwenya 61' Taylor Twellman 20' 
Dwayne De Rosario 74' 
 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Chivas USA (1W) vs. Kansas City Wizards (5E) 
Oct. 27 Kansas City – Chivas USA 1-0 12,442 
Nov. 3 Chivas USA – Kansas City 0-0 19,711 
(Kansas City Wizards win on aggregate 1-0) 
 
Houston Dynamo (2W) vs. FC Dallas (3W) 
Oct. 27 Dallas – Houston 1-0 12,537 
Nov. 2 Houston – Dallas 4-1 (OT) 30,088 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 4-2) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 10 Houston – Kansas City 2-0 30,972 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2006 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
D.C. United 32 15 7 10 55 52 38 14 9 3 4 31 22 6 4 6 21 16 
New England 32 12 8 12 48 39 35 4 8 3 5 23 14 4 5 7 16 21 
Chicago 32 13 11 8 47 43 41 2 8 4 4 25 20 5 7 4 18 21 
New York 32 9 11 12 39 41 41 0 8 3 5 24 17 1 8 7 17 24 
Kansas City 32 10 14 8 38 43 45 -2 7 4 5 31 24 3 10 3 12 21 
Columbus 32 8 15 9 33 30 42 -12 4 6 6 16 16 4 9 3 14 26 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
FC Dallas 32 16 12 4 52 48 44 4 12 3 1 28 14 4 9 3 20 30 
Houston 32 11 8 13 46 44 40 4 8 3 5 27 19 3 5 8 17 21 
Chivas USA 32 10 9 13 43 45 42 3 7 2 7 24 12 3 7 6 21 30 
Colorado 32 11 13 8 41 36 49 -13 9 3 4 22 18 2 10 4 14 31 
Los Angeles 32 11 15 6 39 37 37 0 6 6 4 19 15 5 9 2 18 22 
Real Salt Lake 32 10 13 9 39 45 49 -4 6 4 6 23 19 4 9 3 22 30 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Jeff Cunningham RSL 31 16 
Christian Gomez DC 30 14 
Ante Razov CHV 28 14 
Carlos Ruiz DAL 27 13 
Landon Donovan LA 24 12 
Brian Ching HOU 21 11 
Kenny Cooper DAL 31 11 
Dwayne De Rosario HOU 30 11 
Jaime Moreno DC 32 11 
Taylor Twellman NE 32 11 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Terry Cooke COL 23 12 
Jeff Cunningham RSL 31 11 
Brad Davis HOU 28 11 
Christian Gomez DC 30 11 
Ronnie O'Brien DAL 27 11 
Andy Dorman NE 32 10 
Jaime Moreno DC 32 10 
Ivan Guerrero CHI 29 9 
Richard Mulrooney DAL 25 9 
8 players tied with 8 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jon Conway NY 12 1080 66 54 12 1.00 7-2-3 5 
Matt Reis NE 32 2880 176 141 35 1.09 12-8-12 10 
Troy Perkins DC 30 2700 134 100 34 1.13 15-6-9 8 
Kevin Hartman LA 28 2520 120 88 32 1.14 10-12-6 9 
Preston Burpo CHV 19 1710 81 58 23 1.21 7-3-9 5 
Dario Sala DAL 28 2475 127 93 34 1.24 14-10-4 5 
Pat Onstad HOU 32 2880 125 85 40 1.25 11-8-13 5 
Zach Thornton CHI 24 2160 116 86 30 1.25 8-8-8 7 
Scott Garlick RSL 31 2745 151 108 43 1.41 10-12-9 4 
Bo Oshoniyi KC 29 2610 136 95 41 1.41 9-12-8 5 
Tony Meola NY 20 1800 120 91 29 1.45 2-9-9 5 
Brad Guzan CHV 13 1170 68 49 19 1.46 3-6-4 5 
Joe Cannon COL 28 2440 141 99 42 1.55 9-11-7 7 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2006 - November 12 
Pizza Hut Park, Frisco, Texas 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
D.C. United (1E) vs. New York Red Bulls (4E) 
Oct. 21 New York – D.C. United 0-1 8,630 
Oct. 29 D.C. United – New York 1-1 21,455 
(D.C. United win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
New England Revolution (2E) vs. Chicago Fire (3E) 
Oct. 22 Chicago – New England 1-0 10,217 
Oct. 28 New England – Chicago 2-1 (OT) 9,372 
(aggregate 2-2; New England Revolution win on penalty kicks 4-2) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 5 D.C. United – New England 0-1 19,552 
 

Houston Dynamo 1, New England Revolution 1 (OT) 22,427 
 
Brian Ching 114'  Taylor Twellman 113' 
Houston Dynamo win on penalty kicks 4-3 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
FC Dallas (1W) vs. Colorado Rapids (4W) 
Oct. 21 Colorado – Dallas 1-2 4,176 
Oct. 28 Dallas – Colorado 2-3 (OT) 15,486 
(aggregate 4-4; Colorado Rapids win on penalty kicks 5-4) 
 
Houston Dynamo (2W) vs. Chivas USA (3W) 
Oct. 22 Chivas USA – Houston 2-1 15,110 
Oct. 29 Houston – Chivas USA 2-0 17,440 
(Houston Dynamo win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 5 Houston – Colorado 3-1 23,107 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2005 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New England 32 17 7 8 59 55 37 18 11 2 3 28 13 6 5 5 27 24 
D.C. United 32 16 10 6 54 58 37 21 9 5 2 37 22 7 5 4 21 15 
Chicago 32 15 13 4 49 49 50 -1 8 5 3 30 27 7 8 1 19 23 
MetroStars 32 12 9 11 47 53 49 4 6 3 7 28 27 6 6 4 25 22 
Kansas City 32 11 9 12 45 52 44 8 6 4 6 23 18 5 5 6 29 26 
Columbus 32 11 16 5 38 34 45 -11 7 8 1 15 19 4 8 4 19 26 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
San Jose 32 18 4 10 64 53 31 22 9 0 7 30 14 9 4 3 23 17 
FC Dallas 32 13 10 9 48 52 44 8 8 3 5 28 20 5 7 4 24 24 
Colorado 32 13 13 6 45 40 37 3 10 4 2 24 14 3 9 4 16 23 
Los Angeles 32 13 13 6 45 44 45 -1 10 3 3 29 17 3 10 3 15 28 
Real Salt Lake 32 5 22 5 20 30 65 -35 5 8 3 19 24 0 14 2 11 41 
Chivas USA 32 4 22 6 18 31 67 -36 3 11 2 15 30 1 11 4 16 37 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Taylor Twellman NE 25 17 
Jaime Moreno DC 29 16 
Jeff Cunningham COL 26 12 
Landon Donovan LA 22 12 
Christian Gomez DC 31 11 
Herculez Gomez LA 22 11 
Amado Guevara MET 26 11 
Carlos Ruiz DAL 19 11 
Clint Dempsey NE 26 10 
Youri Djorkaeff MET 24 10 
Josh Wolff KC 22 10 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Dwayne De Rosario SJ 28 13 
Ronnie O'Brien DAL 28 12 
Simon Elliott CLB 32 11 
Amado Guevara MET 26 11 
Landon Donovan LA 22 10 
Josh Wolff KC 22 10 
Ronald Cerritos SJ 30 9 
Clint Dempsey NE 26 9 
Christian Gomez DC 31 9 
Chris Klein KC 31 9 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Pat Onstad SJ 32 2880 136 105 31 0.97 18-4-10 12 
Jonny Walker CLB* 16 1440 84 66 18 1.13 6-8-2 5 
Matt Reis NE 31 2784 150 115 35 1.13 16-7-8 10 
Nick Rimando DC 30 2700 127 92 35 1.17 15-9-6 11 
Joe Cannon COL 27 2399 132 100 32 1.20 10-12-4 8 
Zach Wells MET 17 1530 90 69 21 1.24 6-4-7 4 
Scott Garlick DAL 28 2457 135 98 37 1.36 13-8-7 6 
Bo Oshoniyi KC 32 2880 156 112 44 1.38 11-9-12 7 
Kevin Hartman LA 31 2790 137 94 43 1.39 13-13-5 6 
Zach Thornton CHI 27 2310 124 82 42 1.64 12-10-2 6 
Tony Meola MET 15 1350 111 83 28 1.87 6-5-4 2 
Brad Guzan CHV 24 2079 150 104 46 1.99 3-16-4 2 
D.J. Countess RSL 27 2422 166 112 54 2.01 4-19-4 4 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2005 - November 13 
Pizza Hut Park, Frisco, Texas 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
New England Revolution (1E) vs. MetroStars (4E) 
Oct. 22 MetroStars – New England 1-0 10,003 
Oct. 29 New England – MetroStars 3-1 9,581 
(New England Revolution win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
D.C. United (2E) vs. Chicago Fire (3E) 
Oct. 21 Chicago – D.C. United 0-0 11,463 
Oct. 30 D.C. United – Chicago 0-4 20,089 
(Chicago Fire win on aggregate 4-0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 6 New England – Chicago 1-0 18,118 
 
 

Los Angeles Galaxy 1, New England Revolution 0 (OT) 21,193 
 
Guillermo Ramirez 107'+ 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
S.J. Earthquakes (1W) vs. Los Angeles Galaxy (4W) 
Oct. 23 Los Angeles – San Jose 3-1 17,466 
Oct. 29 San Jose – Los Angeles 1-1 17,824 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win on aggregate 4-2) 
 
FC Dallas (2W) vs. Colorado Rapids (3W) 
Oct. 22 Colorado – Dallas 0-0 9,625 
Oct. 29 Dallas – Colorado 2-2 (OT) 10,104 
(aggregate 2-2; Colorado Rapids win on penalty kicks 5-4) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 5 Colorado – Los Angeles 0-2 12,789 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2004 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Columbus 30 12 5 13 49 40 32 8 8 2 5 26 18 4 3 8 14 14 
D.C. United 30 11 10 9 42 43 42 1 9 2 4 31 17 2 8 5 12 25 
MetroStars 30 11 12 7 40 47 49 -2 7 4 4 22 17 4 8 3 25 32 
New England 30 8 13 9 33 42 43 -1 6 6 3 24 20 2 7 6 18 23 
Chicago 30 8 13 9 33 36 44 -8 7 5 3 21 16 1 8 6 15 28 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Kansas City 30 14 9 7 49 38 30 8 9 3 3 22 12 5 6 4 16 18 
Los Angeles 30 11 9 10 43 42 40 2 8 2 5 25 16 3 7 5 17 24 
Colorado 30 10 9 11 41 29 32 -3 7 1 7 16 8 3 8 4 13 24 
San Jose 30 9 10 11 38 41 35 6 5 2 8 25 16 4 8 3 16 19 
Dallas 30 10 14 6 36 34 45 -11 6 5 4 22 18 4 9 2 12 27 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Brian Ching SJ 25 12 
Eddie Johnson DAL 26 12 
Edson Buddle CLB 24 11 
Pat Noonan NE 29 11 
Damani Ralph CHI 26 11 
Carlos Ruiz LA 20 11 
Alecko Eskandarian DC 24 10 
Amado Guevara MET 24 10 
Josh Wolff KC 26 10 
John Wolyniec MET 30 10 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Jaime Moreno DC 27 14 
Jose Cancela NE 25 10 
Landon Donovan SJ 23 10 
Simon Elliott CLB 27 10 
Amado Guevara MET 24 10 
Dema Kovalenko DC 25 10 
Ronnie O'Brien DAL 29 10 
Andy Williams CHI 25 9 
6 players tied with 8 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Nick Rimando DC 13 1170 39 26 13 1.00 7-3-3 4 
Tony Meola KC 21 1890 98 76 22 1.05 9-7-5 7 
Joe Cannon COL 30 2700 182 150 32 1.07 10-9-11 10 
Jon Busch CLB 29 2610 163 132 31 1.07 12-5-12 10 
Pat Onstad SJ 25 2250 130 98 32 1.28 7-8-10 6 
Kevin Hartman LA 30 2655 156 117 39 1.32 11-8-10 7 
Matt Reis NE 24 2115 129 97 32 1.36 7-10-7 3 
Henry Ring CHI 28 2520 168 128 40 1.43 7-12-9 7 
Jeff Cassar DAL 19 1632 92 65 27 1.49 7-8-4 4 
Scott Garlick DAL 12 1068 70 52 18 1.52 3-6-2 4 
Jonny Walker MET 28 2520 144 99 45 1.61 10-11-7 5 
Troy Perkins DC 16 1440 78 52 26 1.63 4-6-6 3 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2004 - November 14 
The Home Depot Center, Carson, Calif. 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Columbus Crew (1E) vs. New England Revolution (4E) 
Oct. 23 New England – Columbus 1-0 5,679 
Oct. 31 Columbus – New England 1-1 15,224 
(New England Revolution win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
D.C. United (2E) vs. MetroStars (3E)  
Oct. 23 MetroStars – D.C. United 0-2 11,161 
Oct. 30 D.C. United – MetroStars 2-0 15,763 
(D.C. United win on aggregate 4-0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 6 D.C. United – New England 3-3 (OT) 21,101 
(D.C. United win 4-3 on penalty kicks) 
 

D.C. United 3, Kansas City Wizards 2 25,797 
 
Alecko Eskandarian 19' Jose Burciaga Jr. 6’ 
Alecko Eskandarian 23' Josh Wolff 58’ (pen) 
own goal (Zotinca) 26' 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Kansas City Wizards (1W) vs San Jose Earthquakes (4W) 
Oct. 24 San Jose – Kansas City 2-0 8,659 
Oct. 30 Kansas City – San Jose 3-0 10,022 
(Kansas City Wizards win on aggregate 3-2) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy (2W) vs. Colorado Rapids (3W) 
Oct. 22 Colorado – Los Angeles 1-0  8,028 
Oct. 30 Los Angeles – Colorado 2-0 20,026 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win on aggregate 2-1) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 5 Kansas City – Los Angeles 2-0 11,931 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2003 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Chicago 30 15 7 8 53 53 43 10 10 1 4 31 12 5 6 4 22 31 
New England 30 12 9 9 45 55 47 8 7 4 4 32 23 5 5 5 23 24 
MetroStars 30 11 10 9 42 40 40 0 5 6 4 17 19 6 4 5 23 21 
D.C. United 30 10 11 9 39 38 36 2 6 3 6 20 14 4 8 3 18 22 
Columbus 30 10 12 8 38 44 44 0 6 3 6 24 15 4 9 2 20 29 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
San Jose 30 14 7 9 51 45 35 10 7 4 4 22 19 7 3 5 23 16 
Kansas City 30 11 10 9 42 48 44 4 8 4 3 32 25 3 6 6 16 19 
Colorado 30 11 12 7 40 40 45 -5 8 2 5 21 13 3 10 2 19 32 
Los Angeles 30 9 12 9 36 35 35 0 9 3 3 25 14 0 9 6 10 21 
Dallas 30 6 19 5 23 35 64 -29 5 8 2 24 31 1 11 3 11 33 
 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Carlos Ruiz LA 26 15 
Taylor Twellman NE 22 15 
Ante Razov CHI 26 14 
John Spencer COL 27 14 
Landon Donovan SJ 22 12 
Brian McBride CLB 24 12 
Preki KC 30 12 
Mark Chung COL 29 11 
Damani Ralph CHI 25 11 
Edson Buddle CLB 21 10 
Pat Noonan NE 28 10 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Preki KC 30 17 
Mark Lisi MET 24 11 
Amado Guevara MET 25 10 
Brian Mullan SJ 30 9 
Chris Carrieri COL 30 8 
Cobi Jones LA 28 8 
11 players tied with 7 
 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jonny Walker MET 14 1325 69 55 14 0.95 4-5-5 4 
Pat Onstad SJ 27 2510 132 103 29 1.04 14-5-8 9 
Nick Rimando DC 25 2318 129 100 29 1.13 10-9-6 7 
Kevin Hartman LA 30 2796 184 149 35 1.13 9-12-9 3 
Zach Thornton CHI 30 2728 160 123 37 1.22 15-6-8 8 
Tim Howard MET 13 1222 92 74 18 1.33 6-3-4 3 
Adin Brown NE 25 2347 132 95 37 1.42 11-6-8 4 
Tony Meola KC 30 2789 165 121 44 1.42 11-10-9 4 
Jon Busch CLB 24 2194 139 104 35 1.44 9-8-6 4 
Scott Garlick COL 26 2346 121 83 38 1.46 11-10-5 9 
D.J. Countess DAL 24 2193 163 115 48 1.97 5-15-4 2 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2003 - November 23 
The Home Depot Center, Carson, Calif. 
 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Chicago Fire (1E) vs. D.C. United (4E) 
Nov. 1 D.C. United – Chicago 0-2 15,202 
Nov. 9 Chicago – D.C. United 2-0 15,312 
(Chicago Fire win on aggregate 4-0) 
 
New England Revolution (2E) vs. MetroStars (3E) 
Nov. 1 MetroStars – New England 0-2 10,211 
Nov. 9 New England – MetroStars 1-1 14,823 
(New England Revolution win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 14 Chicago – New England 1-0 (OT) 14,610 
 

San Jose Earthquakes 4, Chicago Fire 2 27,000 
 
Ronnie Ekelund 5’  DaMarcus Beasley 49’ 
Landon Donovan 38’ own goal (Roner) 54’ 
Richard Mulrooney 50’ 
Landon Donovan 71’ 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
San Jose Earthquakes (1W) vs. Los Angeles Galaxy (4W) 
Nov. 1 Los Angeles – San Jose 2-0 20,201 
Nov. 9 San Jose – Los Angeles 5-2 (OT) 14,145 
(San Jose Earthquakes win on aggregate 5-4) 
 
Kansas City Wizards (2W) vs. Colorado Rapids (3W) 
Nov. 4 Colorado – Kansas City 1-1 15,202 
Nov. 8 Kansas City – Colorado 2-0 10,712 
(Kansas City Wizards win on aggregate 3-1) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Nov. 15 San Jose – Kansas City 3-2 (OT) 16,108 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2002 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
New England 28 12 14 2 38 49 49 0 7 7 0 26 22 5 7 2 23 27 
Columbus 28 11 12 5 38 44 43 1 6 4 4 17 15 5 8 1 27 28 
Chicago 28 11 13 4 37 43 38 5 5 5 4 23 19 6 8 0 20 19 
MetroStars 28 11 15 2 35 41 47 -6 4 8 2 21 22 7 7 0 20 25 
D.C. United 28 9 14 5 32 31 40 -9 8 4 2 25 20 1 10 3 6 20 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles 28 16 9 3 51 44 33 11 11 1 2 27 10 5 8 1 17 23 
San Jose 28 14 11 3 45 45 35 10 12 1 1 33 12 2 10 2 12 23 
Dallas 28 12 9 7 43 44 43 1 8 4 2 22 15 4 5 5 22 28 
Colorado 28 13 11 4 43 43 48 -5 9 3 2 30 19 4 8 2 13 29 
Kansas City 28 9 10 9 36 37 45 -8 7 4 3 22 21 2 6 6 15 24 
 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Carlos Ruiz LA 26 24 
Taylor Twellman NE 28 23 
Jeff Cunningham CLB 27 16 
Ariel Graziani SJ 28 14 
Ante Razov CHI 25 14 
Jason Kreis DAL 27 13 
Mamadou Diallo MET* 24 12 
Rodrigo Faria MET 28 12 
Chris Carrieri COL 25 11 
Mark Chung COL 27 11 
Chris Henderson COL 28 11 
 
 

 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Steve Ralston NE 27 19 
Carlos Valderrama COL 27 16 
Andy Williams MET* 24 15 
Cobi Jones LA 19 13 
Mark Chung COL 27 10 
Simon Elliott LA 26 10 
Antonio Martinez DAL 26 10 
Preki KC 25 10 
Ramiro Corrales SJ 28 9 
Joselito Vaca DAL 25 9 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jon Busch CLB 14 1236 78 63 15 1.09 8-3-2 5 
Kevin Hartman LA 18 1648 103 83 20 1.09 11-6-1 5 
Joe Cannon SJ 26 2375 129 100 29 1.10 13-10-3 8 
Zach Thornton CHI 27 2483 158 124 34 1.23 10-13-4 7 
Adin Brown NE 16 1460 92 72 20 1.23 9-6-1 5 
Tony Meola KC 17 1519 86 65 21 1.24 6-5-5 3 
Nick Rimando DC 28 2588 171 131 40 1.39 9-14-5 7 
Matt Jordan DAL 27 2511 151 109 42 1.51 12-9-6 3 
Scott Garlick COL 15 1374 85 61 24 1.57 6-7-2 4 
Tim Howard MET 27 2463 184 140 44 1.61 11-14-2 4 
David Kramer COL 13 1195 73 49 24 1.81 7-4-2 2 
Tom Presthus CLB 15 1365 101 73 28 1.85 3-9-3 2 
Bo Oshoniyi KC 13 1096 79 55 24 1.97 3-5-4 1 
Juergen Sommer NE 12 1090 82 53 29 2.39 3-8-1 2 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2002 – October 20 
Gillette Stadium, Foxborough, Mass. 
 
 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF QUARTERFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy (1) vs. Kansas City Wizards (8) 
Sept. 25 Kansas City at Los Angeles 2-3 (OT) 14,585 
Sept. 28 Los Angeles at Kansas City 1-4 9,484 
Oct. 2 Kansas City at Los Angeles 2-5 14,713 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 6 points to 3) 
 
New England Revolution (2) vs. Chicago Fire (7) 
Sept. 26 Chicago at New England 0-2 6,306 
Sept. 29 New England at Chicago 1-2 9,434 
Oct. 2 Chicago at New England 0-2 6,954 
(New England Revolution win series 6 points to 3) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy (1) vs. Colorado Rapids (5) 
Oct. 5 Colorado at Los Angeles 0-4 24,742 
Oct. 9 Los Angeles at Colorado 1-0 12,367 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 6 points to 0) 

Los Angeles Galaxy 1, New England Revolution 0 (OT) 61,216 
 
Carlos Ruiz 113' 
 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF QUARTERFINALS 
 
San Jose Earthquakes (3) vs. Columbus Crew (6) 
Sept. 25 Columbus at San Jose 2-1 8,069 
Sept. 28 San Jose at Columbus 1-2 13,004 
(Columbus Crew win series 6 points to 0) 
 
Dallas Burn (4) vs. Colorado Rapids (5) 
Sept. 25 Colorado at Dallas 2-4 6,360 
Sept. 28 Dallas at Colorado 0-1 9,637 
Oct. 2 Colorado at Dallas 1-1 8,008 
(Series tied 4-4 on points; Colorado Rapids win series tiebreaker after Game Three) 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS 
 
New England Revolution (2) vs. Columbus Crew (6) 
Oct. 6 Columbus at New England 0-0 11,387 
Oct. 9 New England at Columbus 1-0 10,245 
Oct. 12 Columbus at New England 2-2 (OT) 9,216 
(New England Revolution win series 5 points to 2) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2001 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Miami Fusion 26 16 5 5 53 57 36 10 2 2 34 22 6 3 3 23 14 
MetroStars 26 13 10 3 42 38 35 9 3 1 23 14 4 7 2 15 21 
New England Revolution 27 7 14 6 27 35 52 6 5 2 25 25 1 9 4 10 27 
D.C. United 26 8 16 2 26 42 50 6 4 2 26 19 2 12 0 16 31 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
CENTRAL GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Chicago Fire 27 16 6 5 53 50 30 9 2 3 26 14 7 4 2 24 16 
Columbus Crew 26 13 7 6 45 49 36 7 1 5 29 15 6 6 1 20 21 
Dallas Burn 26 10 11 5 35 48 47 6 5 2 25 18 4 6 3 23 29 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 27 4 21 2 14 32 68 2 10 2 18 28 2 11 0 14 40 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles Galaxy 26 14 7 5 47 52 36 9 3 1 26 12 5 4 4 26 24 
San Jose Earthquakes 26 13 7 6 45 47 29 8 2 3 28 12 5 5 3 19 17 
Kansas City Wizards 27 11 13 3 36 33 53 8 4 1 19 21 3 9 2 14 32 
Colorado Rapids 26 5 13 8 23 36 47 3 6 4 18 22 2 7 4 18 25 
 
BUDWEISER SCORING LEADERS 
 
 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Alex Pineda Chacon MIA 25 19 9 47 
Diego Serna MIA 22 15 15 45 
John Spencer COL 23 14 7 35 
Jeff Cunningham CLB 22 10 13 33 
John Wilmar Perez CLB 25 8 15 31 
Ariel Graziani DAL 25 11 8 30 
Preki MIA 24 8 14 30 
Abdul Thompson Conteh DC 25 14 1 29 
Ronald Cerritos SJ 25 11 6 28 
Eric Wynalda CHI* 24 10 5 25 
Landon Donovan SJ 22 7 10 24 

 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Jason Kreis DAL 25 7 10 24 
Manny Lagos SJ 26 8 8 24 
Cate NE 22 8 8 24 
Jaime Moreno DC 24 9 6 24 
Mamadou Diallo TB 22 9 5 23 
Dema Kovalenko CHI 25 8 7 23 
Cobi Jones LA 22 6 10 22 
Peter Nowak CHI 18 6 10 22 
Brian Maisonneuve CLB 25 8 5 21 
Jim Rooney MIA 25 6 9 21 
 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS C/P GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Zach Thornton CHI 27 2496 141 111 80 30 1.08 16-6-5 9 
Joe Cannon SJ 25 2306 129 101 87 28 1.09 13-6-6 7 
Kevin Hartman LA 11 1007 62 48 30 14 1.25 6-4-1 4 
Nick Rimando MIA 25 2300 149 116 107 33 1.29 15-5-5 5 
Tim Howard MET 26 2370 181 146 102 35 1.33 13-10-3 4 
Tom Presthus CLB 25 2309 171 136 65 35 1.36 12-7-6 5 
Matt Reis LA 16 1405 74 52 41 22 1.41 8-3-4 6 
Tony Meola KC 17 1534 108 80 39 28 1.64 7-8-2 4 
Juergen Sommer NE 10 911 67 50 48 17 1.68 3-6-1 1 
Matt Jordan DAL 26 2388 136 91 86 45 1.70 10-11-5 9 
Mike Ammann DC 19 1739 111 73 61 38 1.97 3-14-2 1 
Jeff Causey NE 11 1000 81 58 62 23 2.07 3-5-3 1 
Scott Garlick COL* 26 2400 194 138 102 56 2.10 6-15-5 1 
Adin Brown TB* 22 2018 169 118 79 51 2.27 3-16-3 3 
Bo Oshoniyi KC 11 938 73 48 13 25 2.40 4-5-1 3 
Minimum: 900 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2001 – October 21 
Columbus Crew Stadium -- Columbus, Ohio 
 
 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF QUARTERFINALS 
 
Miami Fusion (No. 1)  vs. Kansas City Wizards (No. 8) 
Sept. 22 Kansas City at Miami  0-2 6,281 
Sept. 26 Miami at Kansas City  0-3  5,803 
Sept. 29 Kansas City at Miami 1-2 8,119  
(Miami Fusion win series 6 points to 3) 
 
Chicago Fire (No. 2) vs. Dallas Burn (No. 7) 
Sept. 20 Dallas at Chicago 0-2 8,314 
Sept. 23 Chicago at Dallas 1-1 (OT) 17,149 
Sept. 29 Dallas at Chicago 0-2 12,811 
(Chicago Fire win series 7 points to 1) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS 
 
Chicago Fire (No. 2) vs. Los Angeles Galaxy (No. 3) 
Oct. 10 Los Angeles at Chicago  1-1 (OT) 10,388 
Oct. 13 Chicago at Los Angeles  0-1 (OT) 10,100 
Oct. 17 Los Angeles at Chicago 2-1 (OT) 8,320 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 7 points to 1) 
 

San Jose Earthquakes 2, Los Angeles Galaxy 1 (OT) 21,626 
 
Landon Donovan 43’ Luis Hernández 21’ 
Dwayne De Rosario 96’ 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF QUARTERFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy (No. 3) vs. MetroStars (No. 6) 
Sept. 23  MetroStars at Los Angeles 1-1 (OT) 11,580 
Sept. 26 Los Angeles at MetroStars 1-4 12,817 
Sept. 29 MetroStars at Los Angeles 2-3 6,154 
(Series tied 4-4 on points; Los Angeles Galaxy win series tiebreaker after Game Three) 
 
Columbus Crew (No. 4) vs. San Jose Earthquakes (No. 5) 
Sept. 22 San Jose at Columbus 3-1 20,883 
Sept. 26 Columbus at San Jose 0-3 10,419 
(San Jose Earthquakes win series 6 points to 0) 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS 
 
Miami Fusion (No. 1) vs. San Jose Earthquakes (No. 5) 
Oct. 10 San Jose at Miami 0-1 9,236 
Oct. 14 Miami at San Jose 0-4 16,119 
Oct. 17 San Jose at Miami 1-0 (OT) 11,242 
(San Jose Earthquakes win series 6 points to 3) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
2000 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
MetroStars 32 17 12 3 54 64 56 9 4 3 32 24 8 8 0 32 32 
New England Revolution 32 13 13 6 45 47 49 9 4 3 27 20 4 9 3 20 29 
Miami Fusion 32 12 15 5 41 54 56 8 5 3 31 26 4 10 2 23 30 
D.C. United 32 8 18 6 30 44 63 6 7 3 25 31 2 11 3 19 32 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
CENTRAL GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Chicago Fire 32 17 9 6 57 67 51 13 2 1 40 18 4 7 5 27 33 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 32 16 12 4 52 62 50 10 4 2 38 23 6 8 2 24 27 
Dallas Burn 32 14 14 4 46 54 54 11 3 2 37 22 3 11 2 17 32 
Columbus Crew 32 11 16 5 38 48 58 7 6 3 29 25 4 10 2 19 33 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Kansas City Wizards 32 16 7 9 57 47 29 11 4 1 27 14 5 3 8 20 15 
Los Angeles Galaxy 32 14 10 8 50 47 37 8 3 5 20 15 6 7 3 27 22 
Colorado Rapids 32 13 15 4 43 43 59 8 5 3 19 21 5 10 1 24 38 
San Jose Earthquakes 32 7 17 8 29 35 50 5 6 5 26 22 2 11 3 9 28 
 
BUDWEISER SCORING LEADERS 
 
 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Mamadou Diallo TB 28 26 4 56 
Clint Mathis MET* 29 16 14 46 
Ante Razov CHI 24 18 6 42 
Diego Serna MIA 31 16 10 42 
Adolfo Valencia MET 31 16 9 41 
Dante Washington CLB 30 15 9 39 
Wolde Harris NE 31 15 7 37 
Jason Kreis DAL 27 11 13 35 
Ariel Graziani DAL 24 15 3 33 
Alex Comas MET 25 13 6 32 
Jaime Moreno DC 25 12 7 31 

 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Carlos Valderrama TB 32 1 26 28 
Junior Agogo COL* 23 10 7 27 
Chris Henderson KC 31 9 9 27 
Steve Ralston TB 30 5 17 27 
Imad Baba NE 30 9 8 26 
Dema Kovalenko CHI 31 10 5 25 
Roy Lassiter MIA 27 8 9 25 
Miklos Molnar KC 17 12 1 25 
Hristo Stoitchkov CHI 18 9 7 25 
Robert Warzycha CLB 30 6 13 25 
 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS C/P GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Tony Meola KC 31 2826 158 129 83 29 0.92 15-7-9 16 
Kevin Hartman LA 26 2422 118 91 66 27 1.00 12-7-7 7 
Zach Thornton CHI 25 2319 124 91 77 33 1.28 15-4-6 5 
Joe Cannon SJ 26 2420 177 137 106 40 1.49 6-13-7 7 
Scott Garlick TB 32 2934 234 184 99 50 1.53 16-12-4 6 
Jeff Causey NE 22 1975 101 67 101 34 1.55 8-8-5 3 
Mark Simpson DC 13 1177 59 38 27 21 1.61 4-5-4 1 
Mike Ammann MET 22 1960 143 108 85 35 1.61 11-9-1 2 
David Kramer COL 20 1804 112 79 80 33 1.65 9-8-3 4 
Matt Jordan DAL 31 2830 177 124 114 53 1.69 13-14-4 7 
Mark Dougherty CLB 25 2269 157 111 69 46 1.82 10-12-3 3 
Nick Rimando MIA 22 2002 143 102 75 41 1.84 10-11-1 2 
Adin Brown COL 13 1146 98 72 39 26 2.04 4-7-1 2 
Tom Presthus DC 20 1741 120 78 45 42 2.17 4-13-2 2 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 2000 -- October 15 
RFK Memorial Stadium, Washington, D.C. 
 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF QUARTERFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy vs. Tampa Bay Mutiny 
Sept. 14 Los Angeles at Tampa Bay  1-0 5,583 
Sept. 20 Tampa Bay at Los Angeles  2-5  13,851 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 6 points to 0) 
 
MetroStars vs. Dallas Burn 
Sept. 15 Dallas at MetroStars 1-2 (OT) 14,868 
Sept. 20 MetroStars at Dallas 2-1 7,555 
(MetroStars win series 6 points to 0) 
 
 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy vs. Kansas City Wizards 
Sept. 29 Los Angeles at Kansas City  0-0 (OT) 11,815 
Oct. 3 Kansas City at Los Angeles 1-2 (OT) 20,849 
Oct. 6 Los Angeles at Kansas City 0-1 (0-1*) 8,320 
(Kansas City Wizards win series 5 points to 4 after overtime tie-breaker*) 
*After regulation, both teams were tied in the series at four points each and a 20-minute overtime 
period which KC won 1-0) 

Kansas City Wizards 1, Chicago Fire 0 39,159 
 
Miklos Molnar 11’ 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF QUARTERFINALS 
 
New England Revolution vs. Chicago Fire 
Sept. 15  New England at Chicago 1-2 10,476 
Sept. 19 Chicago at New England 1-2 10,723 
Sept. 22 New England at Chicago 0-6 5,972 
(Chicago Fire win series 6 points to 3) 
 
Colorado Rapids vs. Kansas City Wizards 
Sept. 16 Colorado at Kansas City 0-1 8,682 
Sept. 20 Kansas City at Colorado 0-0 (OT) 8,789 
Sept. 24 Colorado at Kansas City 2-3 4,156 
(Kansas City Wizards win series 7 points to 1) 
 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS 
 
MetroStars vs. Chicago Fire 
Sept. 26 MetroStars at Chicago 0-3 7,141 
Sept. 30 Chicago at MetroStars 0-2 15,476 
Oct. 6 MetroStars at Chicago 2-3 10,133 
(Chicago Fire win series 6 points to 3) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
1999 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
D.C. United 32 23 9 0 57 65 43 10 6 0 32 22 13 3 0 33 21 
Columbus Crew 32 19 13 0 45 48 39 10 6 0 29 18 9 7 0 19 21 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 32 14 18 0 32 51 50 6 10 0 25 29 8 8 0 26 21 
Miami Fusion 32 13 19 0 29 42 59 10 6 0 26 22 3 13 0 16 37 
New England Revolution 32 12 20 0 26 38 53 6 10 0 20 28 6 10 0 18 25 
MetroStars 32 7 25 0 15 32 64 3 13 0 17 30 4 12 0 15 34 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles Galaxy 32 20 12 0 54 49 29 12 4 0 24 10 8 8 0 25 19 
Dallas Burn 32 19 13 0 51 54 35 13 3 0 35 14 6 10 0 19 21 
Chicago Fire 32 18 14 0 48 51 36 10 6 0 26 13 8 8 0 25 23 
Colorado Rapids 32 20 12 0 48 38 39 11 5 0 19 15 9 7 0 19 24 
San Jose Clash 32 19 13 0 37 48 49 13 3 0 28 22 6 10 0 20 27 
Kansas City Wizards 32 8 24 0 20 33 53 6 10 0 24 21 2 14 0 9 32 
 
BUDWEISER SCORING LEADERS 
 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Jason Kreis DAL 32 18 15 51 
Roy Lassiter DC 30 18 11 47 
Ronald Cerritos SJ 31 15 9 39 
Stern John CLB 28 18 2 38 
Joe-Max Moore NE 29 15 8 38 
Ante Razov CHI 30 14 7 35 
Raul Diaz Arce TB* 31 13 7 33 
Jaime Moreno DC 25 10 13 33 
Jeff Cunningham CLB 28 12 5 29 
Musa Shannon TB 27 12 5 29 
 
 

PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Steve Ralston TB 32 5 18 28 
Jorge Dely Valdes COL 32 10 6 26 
Henry Gutierrez MIA 30 6 14 26 
Marco Etcheverry DC 22 4 17 25 
Preki KC 30 7 11 25 
Wolde Harris COL 29 8 8 24 
Cobi Jones LA 28 8 8 24 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 30 3 17 23 
Welton MIA* 29 8 7 23 
Carlos Valderrama TB* 31 4 15 23 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS C/P GA GAA W-L SHO 
Kevin Hartman LA 32 2870 147 118 85 29 0.91 20-12 11 
Marcus Hahnemann COL 13 1170 82 68 60 14 1.08 10-3 4 
Matt Jordan DAL 29 2584 164 133 124 31 1.08 17-11 11 
Zach Thornton CHI 30 2633 131 99 93 32 1.09 17-12 7 
Mark Dougherty CLB 31 2745 141 106 105 35 1.15 18-12 6 
Ian Feuer COL 19 1696 93 70 63 23 1.22 10-9 8 
Scott Garlick TB 28 2471 188 152 121 36 1.31 14-13 5 
Joe Cannon SJ 24 2160 128 96 76 32 1.33 14-10 4 
Tom Presthus DC 26 2227 122 88 87 34 1.37 17-8 3 
Chris Snitko KC 16 1395 92 66 57 26 1.68 4-10 2 
Jeff Cassar MIA 15 1304 70 45 62 25 1.73 5-10 3 
Garth Lagerwey MIA 16 1306 104 77 42 27 1.86 7-7 3 
Walter Zenga NE 25 2125 132 87 105 45 1.91 5-13 2 
Mike Ammann MET 24 2138 142 91 73 51 2.15 6-18 2 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 1999 -- November 21  
Foxboro Stadium, Foxborough, Mass. 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
D.C. United vs. Miami Fusion 
Oct. 16 Miami at D.C. United 0-2 18,011 
Oct. 24 D.C. United at Miami 0-0 (3-2 SO) 8,446 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 0) 
 
Tampa Bay Mutiny at Columbus Crew 
Sept. 17  Tampa Bay at Columbus 0-2 9,188 
Sept. 22 Columbus at Tampa Bay 2-0 14,392 
(Columbus win series 2 games to 0) 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
D.C. United vs. Columbus Crew 
Oct. 31 Columbus at D.C. United 1-2 14,529 
Nov. 7 D.C. United at Columbus 1-5 12,778 
Nov. 13 Columbus at D.C. United 0-4 21,451 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 1) 
 

D.C. United 2, Los Angeles Galaxy 0 44,910 
 
Jaime Moreno 19’ 
Ben Olsen 48’+ 
 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Colorado Rapids vs. Los Angeles Galaxy 
Oct. 17    Colorado at Los Angeles  0-3 16,307 
Oct. 24 Los Angeles at Colorado 2-0 6,542 
(Los Angeles win series 2 games to 1) 
 
Chicago Fire vs. Dallas Burn 
Oct. 16    Chicago at Dallas  1-2 10,980 
Oct. 23 Dallas at Chicago  0-4  13,197 
Oct. 27 Chicago at Dallas 2-3 9,795 
(Dallas win series 2 games to 1) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
Dallas Burn vs. Los Angeles Galaxy 
Sept. 31 Dallas at Los Angeles 1-2 17,372 
Nov. 7 Los Angeles at Dallas 2-2 (3-4 SO) 13,816 
Nov. 11 Dallas at Los Angeles 1-3 25,703 
(Los Angeles win series 2 games to 1) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
1998 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
D.C. United 32 24 8 0 58 74 48 14 2 0 40 26 10 6 0 34 22 
Columbus Crew 32 15 17 0 45 67 56 11 5 0 49 31 4 12 0 18 25 
MetroStars 32 15 17 0 39 54 63 10 6 0 39 33 5 11 0 15 30 
Miami Fusion 32 15 17 0 35 46 68 11 5 0 31 30 4 12 0 15 38 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 32 12 20 0 34 46 57 6 10 0 23 24 6 10 0 23 33 
New England Revolution 32 11 21 0 29 53 66 6 10 0 25 27 5 11 0 28 39 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles Galaxy 32 24 8 0 68 85 44 11 5 0 41 21 13 3 0 44 23 
Chicago Fire 32 20 12 0 56 62 45 13 3 0 40 17 7 9 0 22 28 
Colorado Rapids 32 16 16 0 44 62 69 11 5 0 31 24 5 11 0 31 45 
Dallas Burn 32 15 17 0 37 43 59 8 8 0 23 26 7 9 0 20 33 
San Jose Clash 32 13 19 0 33 48 60 8 8 0 23 21 5 11 0 25 39 
Kansas City Wizards 32 12 20 0 32 45 50 10 6 0 26 14 2 14 0 19 36 
 
BUDWEISER SCORING LEADERS 
 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Stern John CLB 27 26 5 57 
Cobi Jones LA 24 19 13 51 
Welton LA 31 17 11 45 
Raul Diaz Arce NE 32 18 8 44 
Roy Lassiter DC* 31 18 8 44 
Jaime Moreno DC 31 16 11 43 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 30 13 16 42 
Marco Etcheverry DC 29 10 19 39 
Ronald Cerritos SJ 31 13 12 38 
Eduardo Hurtado MET* 29 11 15 37 

PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Giovanni Savarese MET 30 14 7 35 
Preki KC 25 10 13 33 
Diego Serna MIA 26 11 9 31 
Paul Bravo COL 30 11 8 30 
Wolde Harris COL 27 13 4 30 
Joe-Max Moore NE 21 7 15 29 
Ante Razov CHI 30 10 9 29 
Roman Kosecki CHI 25 9 9 27 
Brian McBride CLB 24 10 7 27 
Mauricio Ramos TB 22 9 9 27 
 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS C/P GA GAA W-L SHO 
Zach Thornton CHI 25 2076 112 85 86 27 1.17 16-8 8 
Kevin Hartman LA 29 2544 142 103 85 39 1.38 22-7 7 
Scott Garlick DC 25 2205 123 88 81 35 1.43 19-5 7 
Mike Ammann KC 27 2430 127 85 64 42 1.56 11-16 5 
David Kramer SJ 24 2125 121 82 66 39 1.65 10-14 5 
Thomas Ravelli TB 23 2053 169 131 109 38 1.67 7-13 2 
Juergen Sommer CLB 21 1890 141 106 93 35 1.67 11-10 4 
Mark Dodd DAL 25 2205 176 134 102 42 1.71 11-13 6 
Marcus Hahnemann COL 28 2520 190 138 135 52 1.86 16-12 4 
Jeff Cassar MIA 21 1890 148 107 82 41 1.95 12-9 2 
Tony Meola MET 31 2790 226 164 110 62 2.00 14-17 4 
Ian Feuer NE 26 2336 167 112 135 55 2.12 8-15 5 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 1998 -- October 25 
Rose Bowl, Pasadena, Calif. 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Columbus Crew vs. MetroStars 
Sept. 30 MetroStars at Columbus 3-5 10,996 
Oct. 3 Columbus at MetroStars 1-1 (3-2 SO) 11,686 
(Columbus Crew win series 2 games to 0) 
 
D.C. United vs. Miami Fusion 
Sept. 30  Miami at D.C. United 1-2 15,187 
Oct. 4 D.C. United at Miami 0-0 (3-2 SO) 13,128 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
D.C. United vs. Columbus Crew 
Oct. 11 Columbus at D.C. United  0-2 17,755 
Oct. 18 D.C. United at Columbus 2-4 13,193 
Oct. 21 Columbus at D.C. United 0-3 21,453 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 1) 
 

Chicago Fire 2, D.C. United 0 51,530 
 
Jerzy Podbrozny 29’ 
Diego Gutierrez 45’ 
 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Colorado Rapids vs. Chicago Fire 
Oct. 1 Colorado at Chicago  1-1 (2-3 SO) 12,610 
Oct. 4 Chicago at Colorado 1-0 6,582 
(Chicago Fire win series 2 games to 0) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy vs. Dallas Burn 
Oct. 1 Dallas at Los Angeles 1-6 10,047 
Oct. 4 Los Angeles at Dallas 3-2  8,130 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 2 games to 0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
Chicago Fire vs. Los Angeles Galaxy 
Oct. 10 Chicago at Los Angeles 1-0 25,107 
Oct. 16 Los Angeles at Chicago 1-1 (1-2 SO) 32,744 
(Chicago Fire win series 2 games to 0) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
1997 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
D.C. United 32 21 11 0 55 70 53 11 5 0 39 24 10 6 0 31 29 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 32 17 15 0 45 55 60 12 4 0 34 22 5 11 0 21 38 
Columbus Crew 32 15 17 0 39 42 41 11 5 0 25 15 4 12 0 17 26 
New England Revolution 32 15 17 0 37 40 53 11 5 0 25 20 4 12 0 15 33 
MetroStars 32 13 19 0 35 43 53 9 7 0 25 22 4 12 0 18 31 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Kansas City Wizards 32 21 11 0 49 57 51 12 4 0 35 24 9 7 0 22 27 
Los Angeles Galaxy 32 16 16 0 44 55 44 10 6 0 31 18 6 10 0 24 26 
Dallas Burn 32 16 16 0 42 55 49 8 8 0 30 24 8 8 0 25 25 
Colorado Rapids 32 14 18 0 38 50 59 9 7 0 29 23 5 11 0 21 36 
San Jose Clash 32 12 20 0 30 55 59 6 10 0 29 28 6 10 0 26 31 
 
BUDWEISER SCORING LEADERS 
 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Preki KC 27 12 17 41 
Jaime Moreno DC 20 16 8 40 
Raul Diaz Arce DC 22 15 6 36 
Ronald Cerritos SJ 22 12 10 34 
Giovanni Savarese MET 29 14 4 32 
Lawrence Lozzano SJ 29 10 10 30 
Dante Washington DAL 30 12 6 30 
Damian DAL 19 11 7 29 
Mark Chung KC 32 10 8 28 
Antony De Avila MET 23 9 9 27 
Chris Henderson COL 30 7 13 27 
 

PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Welton LA 29 11 3 25 
Carlos Valderrama TB 20 3 19 25 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 22 6 12 24 
Cobi Jones LA 26 7 9 23 
Vitalis Takawira KC 28 8 7 23 
Jeff Baicher SJ 32 10 2 22 
Paul Bravo COL 30 8 6 22 
Gilmar TB 16 8 6 22 
Jason Kreis DAL 32 8 6 22 
Roy Lassiter TB 24 10 2 22 
 
 

 
GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS C/P GA GAA W-L SHO 
Brad Friedel CLB 29 2609 166 131 104 35 1.21 14-15 7 
Walter Zenga NE 22 1980 109 81 87 28 1.27 15-7 6 
Jorge Campos LA 19 1587 85 62 53 23 1.30 12-5 4 
Marcus Hahnemann COL 25 2157 148 111 98 37 1.54 13-10 5 
Mike Ammann KC 29 2597 154 109 100 45 1.56 21-8 5 
Mark Dodd DAL 30 2700 231 183 143 48 1.60 14-16 3 
Tony Meola MET 30 2683 197 149 117 48 1.61 12-18 5 
David Kramer SJ* 21 1831 117 84 80 33 1.62 7-14 3 
Scott Garlick DC 14 1171 79 57 36 22 1.69 9-5 2 
Dave Salzwedel SJ 20 1679 107 72 54 35 1.88 7-11 2 
Mark Dougherty TB 25 2143 156 111 64 45 1.89 15-9 3 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 1997 -- October 26 
RFK Memorial Stadium, Washington, D.C. 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Columbus Crew vs. Tampa Bay Mutiny 
Oct. 5 Columbus at Tampa Bay 2-1 8,272 
Oct. 8 Tampa Bay at Columbus 2-0 13,102 
(Columbus Crew win series 2 games to 0) 
 
New England Revolution vs. D.C. United 
Oct. 5  New England at D.C. United 1-4 12,540 
Oct. 8 D.C. United at New England 1-1 (4-3 SO) 16,233 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 0) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
D.C. United vs. Columbus Crew 
Oct. 12 Columbus at D.C. United  2-3 11,820 
Oct. 15 D.C. United at Columbus 1-0 9,506 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 0) 
 

D.C. United 2, Colorado Rapids 1 57,431 
 
Jaime Moreno 37’  Adrian Paz 79’ 
Tony Sanneh 68’ 
 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Colorado Rapids vs. Kansas City Wizards 
Oct. 4 Colorado at Kansas City  3-0 10,174 
Oct. 8 Kansas City at Colorado 2-3 13,117 
(Colorado Rapids win series 2 games to 0) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy vs. Dallas Burn 
Oct. 5 Dallas at Los Angeles 0-0 (2-0 SO) 18,921 
Oct. 8 Los Angeles at Dallas 0-3  11,248 
(Dallas Burn win series 2 games to 0) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
Colorado Rapids vs. Dallas Burn 
Oct. 12 Colorado at Dallas 1-0 7,376 
Oct. 15 Dallas at Colorado 1-2 18,452 
(Colorado Rapids win series 2 games to 0) 
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MLS YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORDS 
 
1996 MLS STANDINGS 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
EASTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 32 20 12 0 58 66 51 12 4 0 42 25 8 8 0 24 26 
D.C. United 32 16 16 0 46 62 56 11 5 0 41 22 5 11 0 21 34 
MetroStars 32 15 17 0 39 45 47 9 7 0 26 22 6 10 0 19 25 
Columbus Crew 32 15 17 0 37 59 60 8 8 0 32 27 7 9 0 27 33 
New England Revolution 32 15 17 0 33 43 56 10 6 0 25 20 5 11 0 18 36 
 
 OVERALL HOME GAMES ROAD GAMES 
WESTERN GP W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
Los Angeles Galaxy 32 19 13 0 49 59 49 11 5 0 31 17 8 8 0 28 32 
Dallas Burn 32 17 15 0 41 50 48 10 6 0 25 17 7 9 0 25 31 
Kansas City Wizards 32 17 15 0 41 61 63 11 5 0 40 28 6 10 0 21 35 
San Jose Clash 32 15 17 0 39 50 50 9 7 0 29 16 6 10 0 21 34 
Colorado Rapids 32 11 21 0 29 44 59 8 8 0 30 24 3 13 0 14 35 
 
BUDWEISER SCORING LEADERS 
 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Roy Lassiter TB 30 27 4 58 
Eduardo Hurtado LA 26 21 7 49 
Preki KC 32 18 13 49 
Raul Diaz Arce DC 28 23 2 48 
Brian McBride CLB 28 17 3 37 
Vitalis Takawira KC 28 13 7 33 
Eric Wynalda SJ 27 10 13 33 
Paul Bravo SJ 31 13 5 31 
Jason Kreis DAL 31 13 5 31 
Steve Rammel DC 26 14 3 31 
Marco Etcheverry DC 26 4 19 27 
 

PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS ASTS PTS 
 
Giovanni Savarese MET 26 13 1 27 
Jean Harbor COL 29 11 4 26 
Pete Marino CLB 29 11 4 26 
Mark Chung KC 32 8 9 25 
Missael Espinoza SJ 26 10 5 25 
Carlos Valderrama TB 23 4 17 25 
Shaun Bartlett COL 26 8 7 23 
Joe-Max Moore NE 14 11 1 23 
Giuseppe Galderisi TB* 25 7 8 22 
Adrian Paz CLB 27 6 10 22 
 
 

GOALKEEPING LEADERS 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS C/P GA GAA W-L SHO 
Jorge Campos LA 24 2025 127 100 77 27 1.20 13-8 4 
Dave Salzwedel SJ 14 1168 70 53 51 17 1.31 8-5 4 
Tony Meola MET 29 2610 180 142 99 38 1.31 14-15 9 
Mark Dodd DAL 31 2776 205 160 163 45 1.46 17-14 6 
Mark Simpson DC 15 1260 67 46 56 21 1.50 7-6 3 
Mark Dougherty TB 28 2520 170 123 88 47 1.68 17-11 3 
Aidan Heaney NE 19 1534 122 93 48 29 1.70 8-9 4 
Tom Liner SJ 20 1712 108 75 63 33 1.73 7-12 4 
Garth Lagerwey KC 23 1959 121 83 68 38 1.75 12-10 3 
Jim St. Andre NE 15 1346 84 57 44 27 1.81 7-8 2 
Chris Woods COL 23 2070 139 96 36 43 1.87 8-15 2 
Jeff Causey DC 19 1620 105 70 71 35 1.94 9-10 0 
Bo Oshoniyi CLB 13 1170 97 64 62 33 2.54 3-10 2 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
MLS CUP 1996 -- October 20 
Foxboro Stadium, Foxborough, Mass. 
 
 
 
 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
D.C. United vs. MetroStars 
Sept. 24 D.C. United at MetroStars 2-2 (6-5 SO) 14,416 
Sept. 27 MetroStars at D.C. United 0-1 21,442 
Oct. 2 MetroStars at D.C. United 1-2 20,423 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 1) 
 
Tampa Bay Mutiny vs. Columbus Crew 
Sept. 25  Tampa Bay at Columbus 2-0 20,807 
Sept. 28 Columbus at Tampa Bay 2-1 13,009 
Oct. 2 Columbus at Tampa Bay 1-4 6,871 
(Tampa Bay Mutiny win series 2 games to 1) 
 
EASTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
Tampa Bay Mutiny vs. D.C. United 
Oct. 10 Tampa Bay at D.C. United  1-4 23,566 
Oct. 12 D.C. United at Tampa Bay 2-1 9,339 
(D.C. United win series 2 games to 0) 
 
 

D.C. United 3, Los Angeles Galaxy 2 (OT) 34,643 
 
Tony Sanneh 73’ Eduardo Hurtado 5’ 
Shawn Medved 81’ Chris Armas 56’ 
Eddie Pope 94’ 
 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
 
Dallas Burn vs. Kansas City Wiz 
Sept. 26 Dallas at Kansas City 2-3 4,466 
Sept. 29 Kansas City at Dallas 1-2 10,125 
Oct. 2 Kansas City at Dallas 2-2 (3-2 SO) 9,802 
(Kansas City Wiz win series 2 games to 1) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy vs. San Jose Clash 
Sept. 26 Los Angeles at San Jose 0-1 17,209 
Sept. 29 San Jose at Los Angeles 0-2  27,833 
Oct. 2 San Jose at Los Angeles 0-2 30,231 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 2 games to 1) 
 
WESTERN CONFERENCE FINALS 
 
Kansas City Wiz vs. Los Angeles Galaxy 
Oct. 10 Kansas City at Los Angeles 1-2 25,212 
Oct. 13 Los Angeles at Kansas City 1-1 (3-1 SO)  11,041 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win series 2 games to 0) 
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ALL-TIME MLS REGULAR SEASON RECORDS 
 

ALL-TIME INDIVIDUAL RECORDS 
 

GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 166 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 145 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 134 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 133 
Kei Kamara MIN* 359 130 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 213 116 
Ante Razov CHV* 262 114 
Jason Kreis RSL* 305 108 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 343 104 
Taylor Twellman NE 174 101 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 136 
Steve Ralston NE* 378 135 
Brad Davis KC* 392 123 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 175 114 
Preki KC* 242 112 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 102 
Marco Etcheverry DC 191 101 
Sacha Kljestan LA* 279 93 
Cobi Jones LA 306 91 
Diego Valeri POR 233 88 
 
GAMES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 498 
Jeff Larentowicz ATL* 437 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 
Chad Marshall SEA* 409 
Brad Davis KC* 392 
Drew Moor COL* 390 
Dax McCarty NSH* 382 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 
Steve Ralston NE* 378 
 
GAMES STARTED 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 461 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 411 
Chad Marshall SEA* 404 
Jeff Larentowicz ATL* 397 
Steve Ralston NE* 372 
Drew Moor COL* 369 
Bobby Boswell ATL* 360 
Dax McCarty NSH* 350 
Brian Carroll PHI* 345 
 
MINUTES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Nick Rimando RSL* 46336 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 41164 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 37260 
Chad Marshall SEA* 35843 
Jeff Larentowicz ATL* 35589 
Drew Moor COL* 33291 
Steve Ralston NE* 33143 
Bobby Boswell ATL* 32223 
Dax McCarty NSH* 30960 
Brian Carroll PHI* 30823 
 
SHOTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS 
Kei Kamara MIN* 359 1037 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 941 
Ante Razov CHV* 262 926 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 343 850 
Jason Kreis RSL* 305 818 
Preki KC* 242 773 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 772 
Edson Buddle LA* 304 709 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 709 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 684 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP SOG 
Ante Razov CHV* 262 441 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 411 
Kei Kamara MIN* 359 401 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 394 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 372 
Jason Kreis RSL* 305 370 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 343 367 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 366 
Preki KC* 242 323 
Taylor Twellman NE 174 318 
 

 

FOULS COMMITTED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FC 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 498 756 
Diego Chara POR 282 683 
Jeff Larentowicz ATL* 437 618 
Ricardo Clark CLB* 357 508 
Atiba Harris DAL* 275 497 
Davy Arnaud DC* 351 489 
Kei Kamara MIN* 359 477 
Jesse Marsch CHV* 321 477 
Chris Henderson NYR* 317 474 
Pablo Mastroeni LA* 334 474 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FS 
Davy Arnaud DC* 351 746 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 703 
Andy Williams RSL* 332 680 
Alejandro Moreno CHV* 272 659 
Cobi Jones LA 306 637 
Eddie Gaven CLB* 278 583 
Mark Chung SJ* 284 578 
DaMarcus Beasley HOU* 222 567 
Darlington Nagbe CLB* 285 546 
Javier Morales DAL* 255 542 
 
CAUTIONS (YELLOWS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP CAUT 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 498 123 
Diego Chara POR 282 87 
Pablo Mastroeni LA* 334 81 
Davy Arnaud DC* 351 71 
Jeff Larentowicz ATL* 437 71 
Mike Petke NYR* 307 69 
Chris Wingert RSL* 339 69 
Atiba Harris DAL* 275 67 
Carey Talley NYR* 315 67 
Osvaldo Alonso MIN* 314 66 
Ramiro Corrales SJ* 307 66 
Tyrone Marshall COL* 337 66 
 
EJECTIONS (RED CARDS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP EJECT 
Roger Espinoza KC 254 11 
Jamison Olave RSL* 216 10 
Clint Mathis LA* 258 9 
Pablo Mastroeni LA* 334 8 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 498 7 
Ramiro Corrales SJ* 307 7 
Tyrone Marshall COL* 337 7 
Ivan McKinley DC* 174 7 
Mike Petke NYR* 307 7 
Je-Vaughn Watson NE* 160 7 
 
OFFSIDES 
PLAYER TEAM GP OFF 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 377 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 343 353 
Ante Razov CHV* 262 310 
Chris Henderson NYR* 317 274 
Roy Lassiter DC* 179 267 
Ronald Cerritos HOU* 221 250 
Eddie Johnson DC* 202 242 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 183 232 
Edson Buddle LA* 304 216 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 215 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 45 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 41 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 40 
Kei Kamara MIN* 359 35 
Ante Razov CHV* 262 33 
Jason Kreis RSL* 305 31 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 213 31 
Edson Buddle LA* 304 30 
Taylor Twellman NE 174 28 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 343 27 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 41 
Steve Ralston NE* 378 41 
Brad Davis KC* 392 40 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 175 33 
Cobi Jones LA 306 30 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 498 29 
Preki KC* 242 29 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 206 28 
Graham Zusi KC 294 28 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 26 
 

 

HAT TRICKS 
PLAYER TEAM GP HATS 
Josef Martinez ATL 84 6 
Stern John CLB 55 5 
Diego Serna COL* 124 5 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 5 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 213 5 
Edson Buddle LA* 304 4 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 74 4 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 4 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 114 4 
Cobi Jones LA 306 4 
Robbie Keane LA 125 4 
 
MULTI-GOAL GAMES 
PLAYER TEAM GP GAMES 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 32 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 24 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 22 
Ante Razov CHV* 262 22 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 213 22 
Kei Kamara MIN* 359 20 
Robbie Keane LA 125 20 
Josef Martinez ATL 84 19 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 17 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 183 17 
David Villa NYC 117 17 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 44 
Landon Donovan LA* 340 31 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 381 27 
Preki KC* 242 23 
Diego Valeri POR 233 21 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 365 20 
Federico Higuain MCF* 207 19 
David Villa NYC 117 18 
Lee Nguyen NE* 256 17 
Brad Davis KC* 392 16 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 183 16 
 
GOALS PER GAME 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS AVG 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 56 52 0.93 
Josef Martinez ATL 84 77 0.92 
Stern John CLB 55 44 0.80 
Carlos Vela LFC 66 52 0.79 
Robbie Keane LA 125 83 0.66 
David Villa NYC 117 77 0.66 
Didier Drogba MTL 33 21 0.64 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 74 47 0.64 
Raul Ruidiaz SEA 53 33 0.62 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 114 68 0.60 
Minimum: 20 goals 
 
ASSISTS PER GAME 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS AVG 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 175 114 0.65 
Marco Etcheverry DC 191 101 0.53 
Victor Vazquez TOR 52 25 0.48 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 121 58 0.48 
Maximiliano Moralez NYC 103 49 0.48 
Preki KC* 242 112 0.46 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 114 52 0.46 
Miguel Almiron ATL 62 28 0.45 
Carlos Vela LFC 66 29 0.44 
Adrian Paz COL* 80 34 0.43 
Minimum: 20 assists 
 
GOALS PER 90 MIN. 
PLAYER TEAM MIN GOALS AVG 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 4753 52 0.98 
Josef Martinez ATL 7076 77 0.98 
Stern John CLB 4463 44 0.89 
Carlos Vela LFC 5526 52 0.85 
Didier Drogba MTL 2520 21 0.75 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 5846 47 0.72 
David Villa NYC 9693 77 0.71 
Robbie Keane LA 10808 83 0.69 
Raul Ruidiaz SEA 4318 33 0.69 
Adama Diomande LFC 2705 20 0.67 
Minimum: 20 goals 
 
ASSISTS PER 90 MIN. 
PLAYER TEAM MIN ASTS AVG 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 15621 114 0.66 
Victor Vazquez TOR 3822 25 0.59 
Marco Etcheverry DC 16304 101 0.56 
Mauro Diaz DAL 7395 44 0.54 
Hristo Stoichkov DC* 3497 20 0.51 
Maximiliano Moralez NYC 8650 49 0.51 
Preki KC* 19956 112 0.51 
Adrian Paz COL* 6170 34 0.50 
Miguel Almiron ATL 5154 28 0.49 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 9634 52 0.49 
Minimum: 20 assists 
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ALL-TIME MLS REGULAR SEASON RECORDS 
 
SCORING PCT.      
PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS GOALS PCT 
Josef Martinez ATL 84 282 77 27.3 
Obafemi Martins SEA 72 162 40 24.7 
Nemanja Nikolic CHI 96 218 51 23.4 
Giovanni Savarese SJ* 116 218 51 23.4 
Jozy Altidore TOR* 160 315 73 23.2 
Adolfo Valencia NYR 48 93 21 22.6 
Cyle Larin ORL 87 192 43 22.4 
Charlie Davies PHI* 101 112 25 22.3 
Roy Lassiter DC* 179 398 88 22.1 
Jeremy Ebobisse POR 75 102 22 21.6 
Minimum: 20 goals 

SHOTS ON GOAL PCT.       
PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS SOG PCT 
Pete Marino MIA* 100 126 82 65.1 
Gerell Elliott DAL 65 119 77 64.7 
Vitalis Takawira KC 103 163 102 62.6 
Giovanni Savarese SJ* 116 218 130 59.6 
Abdul Thompson Conteh DC* 61 151 90 59.6 
Roy Lassiter DC* 179 398 236 59.3 
Jaime Moreno DC* 340 684 394 57.6 
Ronald Cerritos HOU* 221 427 244 57.1 
Taylor Twellman NE 174 557 318 57.1 
Christian Gomez DC* 144 290 159 54.8 
Minimum: 75 shots on goal 
 

GOALKEEPING 
 
GAMES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 
Joe Cannon VAN* 342 
Jon Busch CHI* 309 
Stefan Frei SEA* 302 
Matt Reis NE* 293 
Sean Johnson NYC* 292 
Zach Thornton CHV* 282 
Luis Robles MCF* 253 
Tony Meola NYR* 250 

 
GAMES STARTED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 411 
Joe Cannon VAN* 341 
Jon Busch CHI* 308 
Stefan Frei SEA* 302 
Sean Johnson NYC* 292 
Matt Reis NE* 288 
Zach Thornton CHV* 276 
Luis Robles MCF* 253 
Tony Meola NYR* 250 
 

 
MINUTES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Nick Rimando RSL* 46336 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 37260 
Joe Cannon VAN* 30732 
Jon Busch CHI* 27725 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27065 
Sean Johnson NYC* 26256 
Matt Reis NE* 25936 
Zach Thornton CHV* 24935 
Luis Robles MCF* 22770 
Tony Meola NYR* 22555 
 

 
GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 128 11497 430 304 126 0.99 57-38-32 45 
Kasey Keller SEA 93 8264 372 270 97 1.06 44-22-25 30 
Jaime Penedo LA 54 4860 215 155 59 1.09 25-12-17 17 
Bouna Coundoul NYR* 99 8823 488 363 111 1.13 36-36-25 32 
Pat Onstad DC* 223 20076 979 698 254 1.14 93-59-70 64 
Donovan Ricketts LA* 188 16712 782 544 222 1.20 79-50-54 56 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 37260 2043 1474 501 1.21 180-143-8 112 
William Hesmer CLB* 133 11965 586 421 161 1.21 60-40-33 42 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 46336 2409 1701 629 1.22 223-174-1 154 
Matt Pickens COL* 156 13786 667 471 192 1.25 57-56-42 40 
Minimum: 4500 minutes played 
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
Tyler Miller MIN* 68 38 11 19 .699 
Jorge Campos CHI* 51 29 16 0 .644 
Alex Bono TOR 82 42 20 20 .634 
Kasey Keller SEA 93 44 22 25 .621 
Jaime Penedo LA 54 25 12 17 .620 
Michael Gspurning SEA 49 24 13 11 .615 
Marcus Hahnemann SEA* 70 41 27 0 .603 
Mark Simpson DC 53 26 18 4 .583 
Donovan Ricketts LA* 188 79 50 54 .579 
Brad Friedel CLB 38 22 16 0 .579 
Minimum: 20 wins  
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 223 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 180 
Zach Thornton CHV* 282 131 
Stefan Frei SEA* 302 126 
Joe Cannon VAN* 342 119 
Luis Robles MCF* 253 117 
Sean Johnson NYC* 292 114 
Jon Busch CHI* 309 113 
Matt Reis NE* 293 110 
Scott Garlick RSL* 237 107 

 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 174 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 143 
Joe Cannon VAN* 342 141 
Tony Meola NYR* 250 109 
Stefan Frei SEA* 302 102 
Jon Busch CHI* 309 101 
Matt Reis NE* 293 98 
Zach Thornton CHV* 282 97 
Sean Johnson NYC* 292 94 
Scott Garlick RSL* 237 93 

 
SAVES 
PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 1701 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 1474 
Joe Cannon VAN* 342 1331 
Jon Busch CHI* 309 1151 
Tony Meola NYR* 250 1136 
Matt Reis NE* 293 1114 
Scott Garlick RSL* 237 1021 
Stefan Frei SEA* 302 989 
Zach Thornton CHV* 282 987 
Sean Johnson NYC* 292 903 
 

 
SHUTOUTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
Nick Rimando RSL* 514 154 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 112 
Joe Cannon VAN* 342 86 
Jon Busch CHI* 309 83 
Stefan Frei SEA* 302 82 
Zach Thornton CHV* 282 76 
Matt Reis NE* 293 75 
Luis Robles MCF* 253 74 
Bill Hamid DC 248 70 
Sean Johnson NYC* 292 67 

 
SAVES PERCENTAGE 
PLAYER TEAM GP SAVES SOG PCT 
Brad Friedel CLB 38 177 234 75.6 
Bouna Coundoul NYR* 99 363 488 74.4 
Tony Meola NYR* 250 1136 1546 73.5 
Jon Busch CHI* 309 1151 1577 73.0 
Bill Hamid DC 248 874 1200 72.8 
Kasey Keller SEA 93 270 372 72.6 
Jorge Campos CHI* 51 195 269 72.5 
Joe Cannon VAN* 342 1331 1843 72.2 
Mark Dodd DAL 92 495 686 72.2 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 416 1474 2043 72.1 
Minimum: 175 saves 
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MLS INDIVIDUAL LEADERS IN HOME GAMES (ALL-TIME) 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 194 89 
Kei Kamara MIN* 183 87 
Jaime Moreno DC* 179 83 
Landon Donovan LA* 167 82 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 184 77 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 106 67 
Jason Kreis RSL* 155 66 
Ante Razov CHV* 133 60 
Robbie Keane LA 69 59 
Taylor Twellman NE 91 57 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Brad Davis KC* 205 83 
Landon Donovan LA* 167 80 
Preki KC* 126 78 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 90 74 
Steve Ralston NE* 195 73 
Jaime Moreno DC* 179 72 
Cobi Jones LA 162 57 
Sacha Kljestan LA* 141 54 
Andy Williams RSL* 167 54 
Marco Etcheverry DC 99 53 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 194 29 
Landon Donovan LA* 167 27 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 184 25 
Kei Kamara MIN* 183 25 
Jason Kreis RSL* 155 22 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 106 20 
Ante Razov CHV* 133 19 
Eddie Johnson DC* 101 18 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 92 18 
Taylor Twellman NE 91 18 
Diego Valeri POR 119 18 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
Brad Davis KC* 205 29 
Landon Donovan LA* 167 26 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 90 25 
Steve Ralston NE* 195 24 
Preki KC* 126 22 
Cobi Jones LA 162 21 
Sacha Kljestan LA* 141 21 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 250 20 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 172 19 
4 players tied with   17 
 
HAT TRICKS 
PLAYER TEAM GP HATS 
Josef Martinez ATL 45 5 
Stern John CLB 28 4 
Robbie Keane LA 69 4 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 106 4 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 172 3 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 34 3 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 60 3 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 30 3 
Taylor Twellman NE 91 3 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 194 3 
 
MULTI-GOAL GAMES 
PLAYER TEAM GP GAMES 
Landon Donovan LA* 167 20 
Robbie Keane LA 69 17 
Kei Kamara MIN* 183 15 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 106 14 
Josef Martinez ATL 45 13 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 194 13 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 184 12 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 30 12 
Jaime Moreno DC* 179 12 
Ante Razov CHV* 133 12 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 92 12 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
Jaime Moreno DC* 179 29 
Landon Donovan LA* 167 23 
Preki KC* 126 19 
Diego Valeri POR 119 16 
Federico Higuain MCF* 106 14 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 184 13 
Robbie Keane LA 69 13 
Ignacio Piatti MTL 71 13 
Brad Davis KC* 205 12 
Sebastien Le Toux DC* 137 11 
Alvaro Saborio DC* 76 11 
 

 
GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jaime Penedo LA 29 2610 95 74 21 0.72 20-1-8 12 
Michael Gspurning SEA 26 2295 86 64 19 0.75 17-4-5 12 
Greg Sutton MTL* 25 2227 113 84 19 0.77 11-5-9 10 
Bouna Coundoul NYR* 48 4320 205 160 37 0.77 24-14-10 21 
Jeff Attinella POR* 31 2788 115 87 28 0.90 18-7-5 11 
Brad Guzan ATL* 91 8134 307 214 82 0.91 51-18-21 37 
Stefan Frei SEA* 147 13184 553 408 133 0.91 86-29-31 55 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 65 5827 187 127 61 0.94 34-15-15 25 
Nick Rimando RSL* 267 24111 1032 747 259 0.97 159-46-62 101 
Tyler Miller MIN* 31 2790 126 91 30 0.97 21-0-10 11 
Minimum: 2000 minutes played 
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
Tyler Miller MIN* 31 21 0 10 .839 
Jaime Penedo LA 29 20 1 8 .828 
Brad Friedel CLB 19 15 4 0 .789 
Jake Gleeson POR 28 19 4 5 .768 
Jesse Gonzalez DAL 52 32 5 15 .760 
Michael Gspurning SEA 26 17 4 5 .750 
Alex Bono TOR 43 28 7 8 .744 
Marcus Hahnemann SEA* 35 26 9 0 .743 
Zack Steffen CLB 38 25 7 6 .737 
Luis Robles MCF* 126 81 22 23 .734 
Minimum: 15 wins 
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
Nick Rimando RSL* 267 159 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 213 118 
Joe Cannon VAN* 170 91 
Stefan Frei SEA* 147 86 
Luis Robles MCF* 126 81 
Zach Thornton CHV* 143 79 
Sean Johnson NYC* 140 74 
Jon Busch CHI* 154 69 
Matt Reis NE* 141 68 
Tony Meola NYR* 119 65 
 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 213 50 
Nick Rimando RSL* 267 46 
Joe Cannon VAN* 170 41 
Tony Meola NYR* 119 38 
Bill Hamid DC 132 36 
Zach Thornton CHV* 143 35 
Jon Busch CHI* 154 34 
Scott Garlick RSL* 120 34 
Dan Kennedy LA* 78 34 
Troy Perkins SEA* 105 32 
Matt Reis NE* 141 32 
 
SHUTOUTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
Nick Rimando RSL* 267 101 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 213 73 
Joe Cannon VAN* 170 55 
Stefan Frei SEA* 147 55 
Jon Busch CHI* 154 52 
Luis Robles MCF* 126 50 
Matt Reis NE* 141 49 
Zach Thornton CHV* 143 45 
Sean Johnson NYC* 140 40 
Pat Onstad DC* 109 39 
 
 



2021 MLS Fact & Record Book  58 

ALL-TIME MLS REGULAR SEASON RECORDS 
 

MLS INDIVIDUAL LEADERS IN ROAD GAMES (ALL-TIME) 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 184 75 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 63 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 181 57 
Ante Razov CHV* 129 54 
Jaime Moreno DC* 161 50 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 171 49 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 104 46 
Edson Buddle LA* 146 45 
Taylor Twellman NE 83 44 
Kei Kamara MIN* 173 42 
Jason Kreis RSL* 150 42 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Steve Ralston NE* 183 62 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 56 
Marco Etcheverry DC 92 48 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 100 46 
Brad Davis KC* 187 40 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 85 40 
Sacha Kljestan LA* 136 39 
Diego Valeri POR 111 37 
Chris Henderson NYR* 161 35 
Javier Morales DAL* 126 35 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 184 16 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 181 15 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 14 
Ante Razov CHV* 129 14 
Edson Buddle LA* 146 13 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 171 12 
Chris Rolfe DC* 121 12 
Josef Martinez ATL 39 11 
5 players tied with   10 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
Steve Ralston NE* 183 17 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 100 15 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 15 
Graham Zusi KC 143 13 
Brad Davis KC* 187 11 
Chris Klein LA* 168 11 
Richard Mulrooney HOU* 148 11 
8 players tied with   9 
 
HAT TRICKS 
PLAYER TEAM GP HATS 
Cobi Jones LA 144 3 
Diego Serna COL* 56 3 
Edson Buddle LA* 146 2 
Conor Casey CLB* 100 2 
Clint Dempsey SEA* 89 2 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 2 
Cyle Larin ORL 41 2 
Ante Razov CHV* 129 2 
Alvaro Saborio DC* 82 2 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 184 2 
 
MULTI-GOAL GAMES 
PLAYER TEAM GP GAMES 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 12 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 184 11 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 181 10 
Ante Razov CHV* 129 10 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 104 8 
Paul Bravo COL* 85 7 
Edson Buddle LA* 146 7 
Dwayne De Rosario TOR* 171 7 
Josh Wolff DC* 131 7 
8 players tied with   6 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
Chris Wondolowski SJ* 184 18 
Jaime Moreno DC* 161 15 
Lee Nguyen NE* 121 10 
David Villa NYC 60 9 
Landon Donovan LA* 173 8 
Pedro Morales VAN 38 8 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 181 7 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 56 7 
Brian McBride CHI* 107 7 
Ante Razov CHV* 129 7 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 91 7 
Carlos Vela LFC 29 7 
 

 
GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 63 5670 243 177 65 1.03 23-23-17 20 
Kasey Keller SEA 46 4095 218 158 52 1.14 20-13-12 14 
Donovan Ricketts LA* 98 8645 424 299 120 1.25 32-32-30 25 
Pat Onstad DC* 114 10300 561 398 144 1.26 39-43-32 25 
Tim Melia KC* 84 7451 406 292 106 1.28 24-37-21 22 
Bill Hamid DC 113 10052 589 430 150 1.34 28-55-28 32 
Michael Gspurning SEA 23 2025 105 71 31 1.38 7-9-6 6 
Andy Gruenebaum KC* 49 4360 243 170 67 1.38 13-25-11 11 
Troy Perkins SEA* 112 10057 585 407 160 1.43 24-55-32 24 
William Hesmer CLB* 67 6030 325 227 96 1.43 21-26-20 18 
Minimum: 2000 minutes played 
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
Kasey Keller SEA 46 20 13 12 .578 
Tyler Miller MIN* 34 16 11 7 .574 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 63 23 23 17 .500 
Donovan Ricketts LA* 98 32 32 30 .500 
Josh Saunders ORL* 61 23 24 12 .492 
Pat Onstad DC* 114 39 43 32 .482 
Mark Dodd DAL 46 20 23 0 .465 
William Hesmer CLB* 67 21 26 20 .463 
Zach Thornton CHV* 139 52 62 19 .462 
Marcus Hahnemann SEA* 35 15 18 0 .455 
Minimum: 15 wins 
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
Nick Rimando RSL* 247 64 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 203 62 
Zach Thornton CHV* 139 52 
Jon Busch CHI* 155 44 
Scott Garlick RSL* 117 43 
Matt Reis NE* 152 42 
Stefan Frei SEA* 152 39 
Sean Johnson NYC* 149 39 
Pat Onstad DC* 114 39 
Luis Robles MCF* 124 36 
 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
Nick Rimando RSL* 247 128 
Joe Cannon VAN* 172 100 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 203 93 
Stefan Frei SEA* 152 72 
Sean Johnson NYC* 149 72 
Tony Meola NYR* 131 71 
Jon Busch CHI* 155 67 
Matt Reis NE* 152 66 
Zach Thornton CHV* 139 62 
Bobby Shuttleworth CHI* 98 60 
 
SAVES 
PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
Nick Rimando RSL* 247 954 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 203 829 
Joe Cannon VAN* 172 736 
Tony Meola NYR* 131 661 
Jon Busch CHI* 155 633 
Zach Thornton CHV* 139 603 
Matt Reis NE* 152 590 
Stefan Frei SEA* 152 568 
Scott Garlick RSL* 117 554 
Sean Johnson NYC* 149 508 
 
SHUTOUTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
Nick Rimando RSL* 247 53 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 203 39 
Bill Hamid DC 113 32 
Jon Busch CHI* 155 31 
Joe Cannon VAN* 172 31 
Zach Thornton CHV* 139 31 
Tony Meola NYR* 131 28 
Sean Johnson NYC* 149 26 
Matt Reis NE* 152 26 
Stefan Frei SEA* 152 25 
Pat Onstad DC* 114 25 
Donovan Ricketts LA* 98 25 
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ALL-TIME MLS REGULAR SEASON RECORDS 
 

ALL-TIME STANDINGS 
    OVERALL       HOME     ROAD 
 GP W L T PTS GF GA GD W L T GF GA W L T GF GA 
LA Galaxy 786 350 273 163 1191 1257 1067 190 224 95 73 715 438 126 176 89 538 620 
Dallas 786 327 293 166 1117 1162 1116 46 219 93 82 685 449 108 200 84 477 667 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 787 325 304 158 1111 1192 1143 49 214 107 71 690 475 110 195 87 501 664 
Kansas City 786 322 292 172 1106 1114 1053 61 208 103 80 664 467 112 188 92 444 582 
Columbus 787 322 302 163 1103 1135 1090 45 209 102 81 662 456 110 200 82 466 634 
D.C. United 787 316 312 159 1071 1172 1154 18 206 111 75 714 522 110 200 82 455 628 
New England 788 292 327 169 1011 1099 1198 -99 193 119 80 628 472 98 208 87 469 725 
Chicago 724 276 268 180 998 1067 1018 49 180 85 95 609 406 95 181 85 456 607 
Colorado 782 285 336 161 992 1025 1163 -138 194 106 88 594 438 91 228 72 427 718 
San Jose 725 268 292 165 931 999 1050 -51 173 94 95 584 432 93 198 69 409 615 
Real Salt Lake 512 191 194 127 700 692 687 5 135 51 69 420 252 55 142 57 270 433 
Houston 481 169 172 140 647 659 650 9 125 48 66 418 266 44 123 72 236 378 
Seattle 388 182 116 90 636 579 453 126 117 38 38 335 172 64 77 51 240 279 
Toronto 449 147 182 120 561 607 677 -70 100 62 61 347 265 46 120 57 254 407 
Philadelphia 359 128 139 92 476 504 502 2 86 45 46 298 205 40 94 45 202 295 
Portland 329 127 109 93 474 490 463 27 87 32 45 291 184 38 77 47 193 275 
Vancouver 329 113 134 82 421 423 488 -65 74 45 44 259 207 38 87 38 159 274 
Montreal 295 103 134 58 367 409 469 -60 74 47 25 245 188 28 85 33 160 276 
Chivas USA 320 92 149 79 355 351 483 -132 61 63 36 191 204 31 86 43 160 279 
New York City FC 193 87 60 46 307 326 270 56 54 16 24 193 114 32 42 22 131 152 
Tampa Bay 187 83 98 6 235 312 336 -24 48 42 4 180 151 35 56 2 132 185 
Orlando City 193 59 81 53 230 267 325 -58 38 30 27 156 136 19 51 25 105 186 
Atlanta 125 60 41 24 204 221 157 64 38 11 12 136 61 22 27 12 85 93 
Los Angeles FC 90 46 21 23 161 200 128 72 29 4 12 108 48 16 17 9 81 73 
Minnesota 123 45 54 24 159 184 210 -26 32 14 14 103 73 12 40 8 77 134 
Miami 122 56 56 10 158 199 219 -20 39 18 5 122 100 17 38 5 77 119 
Cincinnati 57 10 37 10 40 43 111 -68 4 15 7 18 42 4 21 3 22 65 
Nashville 23 8 7 8 32 24 22 2 4 2 5 14 9 4 5 3 10 13 
Inter Miami 23 7 13 3 24 25 35 -10 5 2 2 14 13 2 8 1 9 17 
 
OVERALL WIN-LOSS BREAKDOWN 
   HOME       ROAD 
TEAM W L T PCT GF GA  W L T PCT GF GA 
Atlanta 38 11 12 .721 136 61  22 27 12 .459 85 93 
Chicago 180 85 95 .632 609 406  95 181 85 .381 456 607 
Chivas USA 61 63 36 .494 191 204  31 86 43 .328 160 279 
Cincinnati 4 15 7 .288 18 42  4 21 3 .196 22 65 
Colorado 194 106 88 .613 594 438  91 228 72 .325 427 718 
Columbus 209 102 81 .636 662 456  110 200 82 .385 466 634 
D.C. United 206 111 75 .621 714 522  110 200 82 .385 455 628 
Dallas 219 93 82 .660 685 449  108 200 84 .383 477 667 
Houston 125 48 66 .661 418 266  44 123 72 .335 236 378 
Kansas City 208 103 80 .634 664 467  112 188 92 .403 444 582 
LA Galaxy 224 95 73 .665 715 438  126 176 89 .436 538 620 
Los Angeles FC 29 4 12 .778 108 48  16 17 9 .488 81 73 
Inter Miami 5 2 2 .667 14 13  2 8 1 .227 9 17 
Miami 39 18 5 .669 122 100  17 38 5 .325 77 119 
Minnesota 32 14 14 .650 103 73  12 40 8 .267 77 134 
Montreal 74 47 25 .592 245 188  28 85 33 .305 160 276 
Nashville 4 2 5 .591 14 9  4 5 3 .458 10 13 
New England 193 119 80 .594 628 472  98 208 87 .360 469 725 
New York City 54 16 24 .702 193 114  32 42 22 .448 131 152 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 214 107 71 .636 690 475  110 195 87 .392 501 664 
Orlando City 38 30 27 .542 156 136  19 51 25 .332 105 186 
Philadelphia 86 45 46 .616 298 205  40 94 45 .349 202 295 
Portland 87 32 45 .668 291 184  38 77 47 .380 193 275 
Real Salt Lake 135 51 69 .665 420 252  55 142 57 .329 270 433 
San Jose 173 94 95 .609 584 432  93 198 69 .354 409 615 
Seattle 117 38 38 .705 335 172  64 77 51 .466 240 279 
Tampa Bay 48 42 4 .532 180 151  35 56 2 .387 132 185 
Toronto 100 62 61 .585 347 265  46 120 57 .334 254 407 
Vancouver 74 45 44 .589 259 207  38 87 38 .350 159 274 
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ALL-TIME MLS REGULAR SEASON RECORDS 
 
TEAM TOTALS 
TEAM GP G A SHT SOG PG PA BK FC FS OFF CK C E 
Atlanta  125 221 202 1677 642 27 32 10 1432 1584 247 646 229 13 
Chicago  724 1067 1084 9329 3808 85 121 86 9548 9838 1846 3650 1221 85 
Chivas USA 320 351 336 3499 1362 26 30 68 4396 3862 811 1383 602 48 
Cincinnati 57 43 32 594 188 5 7 1 679 728 102 217 97 4 
Colorado  782 1025 1062 9939 3840 89 117 158 10628 9832 2113 3762 1417 100 
Columbus  787 1135 1175 10227 3963 97 127 136 10311 10621 2253 4051 1254 81 
D.C. United 787 1172 1179 9814 4235 106 130 138 10996 10301 2170 4183 1403 87 
Dallas 786 1162 1159 10222 4215 87 109 175 10785 10325 2121 3913 1368 103 
Houston  481 659 636 5998 2199 45 64 67 5889 5883 1127 2458 780 70 
Kansas City 786 1114 1121 10952 4252 87 113 131 10262 10527 1891 4004 1297 92 
LA Galaxy 786 1257 1307 10074 4240 106 135 121 10585 10007 1983 4052 1334 79 
Los Angeles FC 90 200 182 1506 571 15 18 15 1019 1185 171 557 128 6 
Miami  122 199 287 1669 744 12 16 42 1847 1832 444 721 244 27 
Inter Miami  23 25 27 299 94 1 2 2 333 338 47 124 54 5 
Minnesota  123 184 169 1473 515 12 15 11 1483 1424 214 558 234 16 
Montreal  295 409 354 3608 1299 45 50 31 3597 3508 718 1310 526 40 
Nashville  23 24 25 273 97 0 1 1 312 284 25 103 33 1 
New England  788 1099 1086 10033 4229 83 108 202 10877 10877 1874 4089 1337 102 
New York City  193 326 306 2798 1032 29 38 21 2601 2355 416 1020 409 17 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 787 1192 1240 10236 4208 100 139 190 10856 10491 2243 3924 1366 112 
Orlando City  193 267 255 2319 797 18 27 18 2386 2494 339 959 387 32 
Philadelphia  359 504 469 4448 1617 42 54 44 4374 4242 762 1873 576 40 
Portland  329 490 445 4488 1555 41 52 29 4024 4191 779 1636 549 31 
Real Salt Lake 512 692 606 6491 2501 70 84 79 6427 6327 1238 2389 947 71 
San Jose  725 999 1089 9299 3746 65 80 152 9806 9757 1929 3788 1244 95 
Seattle  388 579 581 4827 1701 41 52 35 4462 5052 855 2038 606 50 
Tampa Bay  187 312 415 2465 1080 17 28 78 2448 2549 734 872 323 29 
Toronto  449 607 574 5405 2045 43 65 53 5229 5265 1020 2122 751 57 
Vancouver  329 423 377 3880 1395 49 61 33 4174 4131 623 1445 578 44 
 
TEAM RANKS 
TEAM G A SHT SOG BLK FC FS OFF CK C 
Atlanta  2 5 6 13 27 28 18 23 10 8 
Chicago  13 11 12 11 17 13 5 9 15 20 
Chivas USA 26 28 28 23 6 6 25 10 28 6 
Cincinnati 29 29 29 29 29 25 17 26 29 17 
Colorado  24 17 16 15 8 8 16 6 20 9 
Columbus  14 12 11 14 10 14 6 3 12 26 
D.C. United 11 9 18 6 9 3 12 5 4 11 
Dallas 12 13 9 8 5 7 10 7 17 13 
Houston  21 19 19 18 15 20 22 17 13 24 
Kansas City 15 14 3 4 11 16 8 14 14 23 
LA Galaxy 6 4 14 5 14 12 14 11 11 18 
Los Angeles FC 1 3 1 1 12 29 11 24 1 29 
Miami  5 1 4 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 
Inter Miami  27 25 10 28 26 2 2 22 3 1 
Minnesota  8 16 25 26 24 24 29 28 24 5 
Montreal  18 23 22 21 20 22 26 12 26 10 
Nashville  28 27 26 25 28 9 24 29 25 28 
New England  17 15 15 7 3 4 4 15 9 19 
New York City  3 6 2 9 19 11 23 20 5 2 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 7 7 8 10 4 5 9 4 16 14 
Orlando City  19 20 24 27 22 19 13 27 19 3 
Philadelphia  16 21 21 20 16 23 28 21 8 25 
Portland  10 18 5 17 25 21 19 16 18 22 
Real Salt Lake 23 24 17 16 13 18 21 13 22 7 
San Jose  20 8 13 12 7 10 7 8 7 16 
Seattle  9 10 20 22 23 27 15 19 6 27 
Tampa Bay  4 2 7 3 1 15 3 1 23 15 
Toronto  22 22 23 19 18 26 27 18 21 21 
Vancouver  25 26 27 24 21 17 20 25 27 12 
 
GOAL-SCORING TOTALS 
 OVERALL  GOALS FOR   GOALS AGAINST 
TEAM RECORD TOTAL AVG TOTAL AVG 
Los Angeles FC 46-21-23 200 2.22 128 1.42 (14th) 
Atlanta  60-41-24 221 1.77 157 1.26 (3d) 
New York City  87-60-46 326 1.69 270 1.40 (10th) 
Tampa Bay  83-98-6 312 1.67 336 1.80 (27th) 
Miami  56-56-10 199 1.63 219 1.80 (28th) 
LA Galaxy 350-273-16 1257 1.60 1307 1.36 (7th) 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 325-304-15 1192 1.51 1240 1.45 (16th) 
Minnesota  45-54-24 184 1.50 210 1.71 (26th) 
Seattle  182-116-90 579 1.49 453 1.17 (2d) 
Portland  127-109-93 490 1.49 463 1.41 (12th) 
D.C. United 316-312-15 1172 1.49 1179 1.47 (17th) 
Dallas 327-293-16 1162 1.48 1159 1.42 (13th) 
Chicago  276-268-18 1067 1.47 1084 1.41 (11th) 
Columbus  322-302-16 1135 1.44 1175 1.39 (8th) 
Kansas City 322-292-17 1114 1.42 1121 1.34 (4th) 
Philadelphia  128-139-92 504 1.40 502 1.40 (9th) 
New England  292-327-16 1099 1.39 1086 1.52 (22th) 
Montreal  103-134-58 409 1.39 469 1.59 (24th) 
Orlando City  59-81-53 267 1.38 325 1.68 (25th) 
San Jose  268-292-16 999 1.38 1089 1.45 (15th) 
Houston  169-172-14 659 1.37 650 1.35 (6th) 
Toronto 147-182-12 607 1.35 677 1.51 (20th) 
Real Salt Lake 191-194-12 692 1.35 687 1.34 (5th) 
Colorado  285-336-16 1025 1.31 1062 1.49 (19th) 
Vancouver  113-134-82 423 1.29 488 1.48 (18th) 
Chivas USA 92-149-79 351 1.10 483 1.51 (21th) 
Inter Miami  7-13-3 25 1.09 35 1.52 (23th) 
Nashville  8-7-8 24 1.04 22 0.96 (1st) 
Cincinnati 10-37-10 43 0.75 111 1.95 (29th) 
  17737 2.88 goals per game 
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ALL-TIME MLS REGULAR SEASON RECORDS 
 
 
 

HOME GOAL-SCORING TOTALS  
TEAM W L T GF AVG GA AVG 
LA Galaxy 224 96 74 717 1.82 441 1.12 
D.C. United 206 111 76 715 1.82 523 1.33 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 214 107 71 690 1.76 475 1.21 
Dallas 219 93 82 685 1.74 449 1.14 
Kansas City 209 104 80 668 1.70 471 1.20 
Columbus  210 102 81 664 1.69 456 1.16 
New England  193 119 80 628 1.60 472 1.20 
Chicago  181 87 95 611 1.68 411 1.13 
Colorado  194 106 89 596 1.53 440 1.13 
San Jose  173 94 95 584 1.61 432 1.19 
Real Salt Lake 136 52 70 422 1.64 254 0.98 
Houston  125 48 66 418 1.75 266 1.11 
Toronto  100 62 63 349 1.55 267 1.19 
Seattle  118 38 39 338 1.73 172 0.88 
Philadelphia  87 45 47 301 1.68 207 1.16 
Portland  88 32 45 293 1.78 185 1.12 
Vancouver  74 46 44 262 1.60 211 1.29 
Montreal  75 49 25 249 1.67 193 1.30 
New York City  54 17 24 193 2.03 115 1.21 
Chivas USA 61 63 36 191 1.19 204 1.28 
Tampa Bay  48 42 4 180 1.91 151 1.61 
Orlando City  40 30 27 161 1.66 138 1.42 
Atlanta  38 14 12 136 2.13 64 1.00 
Miami  39 18 5 122 1.97 100 1.61 
Los Angeles FC 30 4 14 119 2.48 55 1.15 
Minnesota  32 14 14 103 1.72 73 1.22 
Cincinnati 5 16 7 20 0.71 46 1.64 
Nashville  4 2 5 14 1.27 9 0.82 
Inter Miami  5 3 2 14 1.40 14 1.40 
 
RECORD WHEN SCORING FIRST GOAL 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Seattle  148 12 32 .854 
Los Angeles FC 35 4 9 .823 
Atlanta  56 9 9 .818 
Miami  40 7 5 .817 
LA Galaxy 280 42 61 .811 
New York City  70 9 21 .805 
Minnesota  36 7 5 .802 
Portland  112 16 37 .791 
Real Salt Lake 158 30 34 .788 
Kansas City 266 49 69 .783 
Houston  141 20 56 .779 
Dallas 269 58 64 .770 
Toronto  123 23 40 .769 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 261 55 68 .768 
Philadelphia  111 23 35 .760 
Columbus  259 61 64 .758 
D.C. United 252 64 49 .758 
Chicago  226 48 77 .754 
San Jose  213 54 50 .751 
Colorado  237 59 65 .747 
Chivas USA 83 21 30 .731 
Vancouver  97 28 25 .730 
New England  235 71 68 .719 
Nashville  7 2 3 .708 
Tampa Bay  62 25 2 .708 
Montreal  84 28 25 .704 
Orlando City  44 14 20 .692 
Cincinnati 10 4 3 .676 
Inter Miami  5 4 1 .550 
 
RECORD WHEN LEADING AT THE HALF 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Atlanta  43 3 3 .908 
Seattle  107 5 15 .902 
Miami  29 3 2 .882 
Los Angeles FC 33 2 7 .869 
LA Galaxy 201 17 34 .865 
Real Salt Lake 114 11 23 .848 
New York City  46 5 8 .847 
Minnesota  19 2 4 .840 
Vancouver  66 8 12 .837 
Cincinnati 6 0 3 .833 
D.C. United 187 26 34 .826 
Portland  73 6 24 .825 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 179 23 38 .825 
Houston  105 11 29 .824 
San Jose  149 21 32 .817 
Kansas City 173 27 31 .816 
Chicago  163 19 46 .816 
Montreal  58 7 16 .815 
Dallas 182 29 36 .810 
Tampa Bay  51 11 3 .808 
Philadelphia  74 10 22 .802 
Columbus  179 30 39 .800 
Nashville  4 1 0 .800 
Toronto  85 12 25 .799 
New England  156 25 42 .794 
Orlando City  37 6 10 .792 
Chivas USA 46 7 17 .779 
Colorado  135 29 37 .764 
Inter Miami  4 3 0 .571 

 

ROAD GOAL-SCORING TOTALS  
TEAM W L T GF AVG GA AVG 
LA Galaxy 126 177 89 540 1.38 626 1.60 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 111 197 87 502 1.27 668 1.69 
Dallas 108 200 84 477 1.22 667 1.70 
New England  99 208 89 471 1.19 726 1.83 
Columbus  112 200 82 471 1.20 634 1.61 
Chicago  95 181 85 456 1.26 607 1.68 
D.C. United 110 201 83 457 1.16 631 1.60 
Kansas City 113 188 92 446 1.13 582 1.48 
Colorado  91 230 72 429 1.09 723 1.84 
San Jose  95 198 70 415 1.14 618 1.70 
Real Salt Lake 55 142 57 270 1.06 433 1.70 
Toronto  47 120 57 258 1.15 410 1.83 
Seattle  64 78 51 241 1.25 281 1.46 
Houston  44 124 74 241 1.00 384 1.59 
Philadelphia  41 94 45 203 1.13 295 1.64 
Portland  39 77 48 197 1.20 278 1.70 
Montreal  28 85 33 160 1.10 276 1.89 
Chivas USA 31 86 43 160 1.00 279 1.74 
Vancouver  39 88 38 161 0.98 277 1.68 
Tampa Bay  35 56 2 132 1.42 185 1.99 
New York City  33 43 22 133 1.36 155 1.58 
Orlando City  19 51 26 106 1.10 187 1.95 
Atlanta  22 27 12 85 1.39 93 1.52 
Los Angeles FC 16 17 9 81 1.93 73 1.74 
Miami  17 38 5 77 1.28 119 1.98 
Minnesota  13 40 10 81 1.29 137 2.17 
Cincinnati 5 21 3 23 0.79 65 2.24 
Nashville  4 5 3 10 0.83 13 1.08 
Inter Miami  2 10 1 11 0.85 21 1.62 
 
RECORD WHEN ALLOWING FIRST GOAL 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Los Angeles FC 11 17 12 .425 
New York City  17 51 18 .302 
Seattle  34 104 32 .294 
LA Galaxy 70 231 63 .279 
Columbus  63 241 62 .257 
D.C. United 64 248 63 .255 
Miami  16 49 2 .254 
Orlando City  15 67 23 .252 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 64 249 60 .252 
Dallas 58 235 56 .246 
San Jose  55 238 66 .245 
Chicago  50 220 63 .245 
New England  57 256 64 .236 
Kansas City 56 243 55 .236 
Portland  15 93 37 .231 
Real Salt Lake 33 164 45 .229 
Tampa Bay  21 73 2 .229 
Houston  28 152 48 .228 
Minnesota  9 47 12 .221 
Toronto  24 159 54 .215 
Nashville  1 5 1 .214 
Vancouver  16 106 33 .210 
Philadelphia  17 116 35 .205 
Montreal  19 106 21 .202 
Colorado  48 277 59 .202 
Atlanta  4 32 10 .196 
Inter Miami  2 9 0 .182 
Chivas USA 9 128 30 .144 
Cincinnati 0 33 1 .015 
 
RECORD WHEN TRAILING AT THE HALF 
TEAM W L T PCT 
New York City  7 36 9 .221 
Los Angeles FC 2 15 6 .217 
Seattle  12 68 18 .214 
Houston  14 89 28 .214 
Atlanta  3 22 8 .212 
Kansas City 24 153 45 .209 
D.C. United 31 173 39 .208 
New England  31 178 35 .199 
San Jose  25 157 37 .199 
Columbus  23 159 41 .195 
Chicago  25 155 32 .193 
Real Salt Lake 14 113 29 .183 
Orlando City  5 47 14 .182 
Dallas 25 160 27 .182 
Philadelphia  10 74 16 .180 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 25 177 30 .172 
Vancouver  7 74 21 .172 
LA Galaxy 20 153 27 .168 
Portland  4 70 24 .163 
Toronto  9 113 29 .156 
Montreal  8 81 15 .149 
Tampa Bay  8 49 0 .140 
Colorado  16 201 37 .136 
Miami  4 33 2 .128 
Minnesota  2 36 7 .122 
Chivas USA 5 83 14 .118 
Nashville  0 4 1 .100 
Cincinnati 0 27 1 .018 
Inter Miami  0 4 0 .000 
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TEAM GOALS SCORED INTERVALS 
TEAM GP G 1-15 16-30 31-45 46-60 61-75 76-90 OT 
LA Galaxy 786 1257 156 180 200 174 222 316 9 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 787 1192 155 173 201 220 186 250 7 
D.C. United 787 1172 140 156 219 191 228 234 4 
Dallas 786 1162 138 160 202 189 185 283 5 
Columbus  787 1135 134 162 197 196 196 246 4 
Kansas City 786 1114 121 175 174 206 183 253 2 
New England  788 1099 143 160 195 184 173 240 4 
Chicago  724 1067 158 156 171 183 180 215 4 
Colorado  782 1025 135 141 155 166 160 263 5 
San Jose  725 999 128 125 172 170 174 229 1 
Real Salt Lake 512 692 81 89 111 114 116 181 0 
Houston  481 659 88 106 120 97 111 137 0 
Toronto  449 607 55 106 92 107 95 152 0 
Seattle  388 579 72 93 89 82 115 128 0 
Philadelphia  359 504 64 61 85 69 110 115 0 
Portland  329 490 51 65 83 84 88 119 0 
Vancouver  329 423 52 59 71 60 83 98 0 
Montreal  295 409 58 58 71 73 55 94 0 
Chivas USA 320 351 42 43 56 74 50 86 0 
New York City  193 326 43 34 65 57 51 76 0 
Tampa Bay  187 312 46 49 61 47 48 60 1 
Orlando City  193 267 34 36 42 34 51 70 0 
Atlanta  125 221 28 40 29 39 35 50 0 
Los Angeles FC 90 200 32 26 41 31 30 40 0 
Miami  122 199 15 31 32 37 43 40 1 
Minnesota  123 184 17 30 28 37 34 38 0 
Cincinnati 57 43 6 7 5 6 11 8 0 
Inter Miami  23 25 4 5 8 4 1 3 0 
Nashville  23 24 4 7 2 4 3 4 0 
 
TEAM GOALS ALLOWED INTERVALS 
TEAM GP G 1-15 16-30 31-45 46-60 61-75 76-90 OT 
Nashville  23 22 3 4 3 3 4 5 0 
Inter Miami  23 35 6 2 5 6 7 9 0 
Cincinnati 57 111 11 22 21 19 20 18 0 
Los Angeles FC 90 128 18 26 18 21 18 27 0 
Atlanta  125 157 21 24 33 27 14 38 0 
Minnesota  123 210 31 33 36 34 29 47 0 
Miami  122 219 22 25 37 51 26 57 1 
New York City  193 270 36 46 48 47 42 51 0 
Orlando City  193 325 51 37 47 57 53 80 0 
Tampa Bay  187 336 33 59 48 52 72 70 2 
Seattle  388 453 66 66 71 91 70 89 0 
Portland  329 463 56 79 75 69 74 110 0 
Montreal  295 469 61 70 83 71 70 114 0 
Chivas USA 320 483 42 80 78 73 86 124 0 
Vancouver  329 488 57 54 89 92 76 120 0 
Philadelphia  359 502 51 66 90 80 100 115 0 
Houston  481 650 80 91 108 113 125 133 0 
Toronto  449 677 93 102 104 117 107 154 0 
Real Salt Lake 512 687 94 101 107 106 115 164 0 
Chicago  724 1018 133 128 183 158 176 236 4 
San Jose  725 1050 131 143 178 177 181 239 1 
Kansas City 786 1053 112 147 195 161 182 252 4 
LA Galaxy 786 1067 134 147 183 162 210 225 6 
Columbus  787 1090 137 147 182 190 159 269 6 
Dallas 786 1116 131 154 174 188 202 265 2 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 787 1143 165 158 184 185 205 242 4 
D.C. United 787 1154 147 189 183 200 183 241 11 
Colorado  782 1163 133 173 195 199 207 253 3 
New England  788 1198 145 160 219 186 204 281 3 
 
GAME-TYING AND TIE-BREAKING GOALS; LEAD CHANGES – MLS HISTORY 
 
 TOTAL GAME-TYING GO-AHEAD LEAD 
Year GAMES GOALS GOALS CHANGES 
1996 160 94 67 35 
1997 160 112 87 41 
1998 192 138 109 52 
1999 192 109 64 27 
2000 192 106 82 44 
2001 158 91 70 36 
2002 140 84 66 33 
2003 150 93 63 34 
2004 150 85 52 28 
2005 192 105 70 34 
2006 192 105 61 33 
2007 195 102 68 33 
2008 210 116 75 35 
2009 225 117 61 34 
2010 240 101 62 29 
2011 306 160 81 39 
2012 323 170 115 66 
2013 323 168 105 54 
2014 323 181 110 65 
2015 340 168 117 58 
2016 340 195 114 60 
2017 374 198 131 77 
2018 391 223 156 73 
2019 408 230 157 87 
2020 292 142 96 40 
 
Go-ahead goals do not include first goal of game. 
Lead changes include only those go-ahead goals scored by a team that trailed the last time the game was not tied.  So, if the scoring pattern is A-B-A, no lead change occurs on the third goal since Team 
B never led.  But if the pattern is A-B-B-A-A, there is one lead change, when Team B takes the lead after Team A was first ahead, then a second lead change when Team A, which surrendered a lead, 
retakes the lead. 
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BEST/WORST SINGLE SEASON RECORDS 
 
BEST WINNING PERCENTAGE – SINGLE SEASON 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1998 D.C. United 24 8 0 58 .750 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 24 8 0 68 .750 
2019 Los Angeles FC 21 4 9 72 .750 
2017 Toronto FC 20 5 9 69 .721 
2018 New York Red Bulls 22 7 5 71 .721 
1999 D.C. United 23 9 0 57 .719 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 18 4 10 64 .719 
2020 Philadelphia Union 14 4 5 47 .717 
2001 Miami Fusion 16 5 5 53 .712 
2011 LA Galaxy 19 5 10 67 .706 
2018 Atlanta United 21 7 6 69 .706 
 
MOST WINS – SINGLE SEASON 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1998 D.C. United 24 8 0 58 .750 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 24 8 0 68 .750 
1999 D.C. United 23 9 0 57 .719 
2018 New York Red Bulls 22 7 5 71 .721 
1997 D.C. United 21 11 0 55 .656 
1997 Kansas City Wizards 21 11 0 49 .656 
2018 Atlanta United 21 7 6 69 .706 
2019 Los Angeles FC 21 4 9 72 .750 
1996 Tampa Bay Mutiny 20 12 0 58 .625 
1998 Chicago Fire 20 12 0 56 .625 
1999 Colorado Rapids 20 12 0 48 .625 
1999 Los Angeles Galaxy 20 12 0 54 .625 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC 20 10 4 64 .647 
2017 Toronto FC 20 5 9 69 .721 
 
BEST WINNING PERCENTAGE – SINGLE SEASON (HOME) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2020 Philadelphia Union 9 0 0 27 1.000 
2020 Columbus Crew SC 9 1 0 27 .900 
2002 San Jose Earthquakes 12 1 1 37 .893 
1998 D.C. United 14 2 0 32 .875 
2010 Real Salt Lake 11 0 4 37 .867 
2002 Los Angeles Galaxy 11 1 2 35 .857 
2011 LA Galaxy 12 0 5 41 .853 
2017 Toronto FC 13 1 3 42 .853 
2018 New York Red Bulls 14 2 1 43 .853 
2019 Los Angeles FC 13 1 3 42 .853 
 
MOST WINS – SINGLE SEASON (HOME) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1998 D.C. United 14 2 0 32 .875 
2018 New York Red Bulls 14 2 1 43 .853 
1998 Chicago Fire 13 3 0 39 .813 
1999 Dallas Burn 13 3 0 37 .813 
1999 San Jose Clash 13 3 0 25 .813 
2000 Chicago Fire 13 2 1 40 .844 
2015 FC Dallas 13 2 2 41 .824 
2016 New York Red Bulls 13 2 2 41 .824 
2017 Toronto FC 13 1 3 42 .853 
2018 D.C. United 13 2 2 41 .824 
2019 Los Angeles FC 13 1 3 42 .853 
 
BEST WINNING PERCENTAGE – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 13 3 0 37 .813 
1999 D.C. United 13 3 0 31 .813 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 9 3 3 30 .700 
2011 Seattle Sounders FC 9 3 5 32 .676 
2020 Sporting Kansas City 5 2 2 17 .667 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 9 4 3 30 .656 
2018 Atlanta United 10 5 2 32 .647 
2019 Los Angeles FC 8 3 6 30 .647 
2003 San Jose Earthquakes 7 3 5 26 .633 
1997 D.C. United 10 6 0 26 .625 
1998 D.C. United 10 6 0 26 .625 
2001 Miami Fusion 6 3 3 21 .625 
 
MOST WINS – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 13 3 0 37 .813 
1999 D.C. United 13 3 0 31 .813 
1997 D.C. United 10 6 0 26 .625 
1998 D.C. United 10 6 0 26 .625 
2018 Atlanta United 10 5 2 32 .647 
1997 Kansas City Wizards 9 7 0 21 .563 
1999 Colorado Rapids 9 7 0 23 .563 
1999 Columbus Crew 9 7 0 21 .563 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 9 4 3 30 .656 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 9 3 3 30 .700 
2011 Seattle Sounders FC 9 3 5 32 .676 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 9 5 3 30 .618 
 

 
MOST POINTS – SINGLE SEASON 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2019 Los Angeles FC 21 4 9 72 .750 
2018 New York Red Bulls 22 7 5 71 .721 
2017 Toronto FC 20 5 9 69 .721 
2018 Atlanta United 21 7 6 69 .706 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 24 8 0 68 .750 
2011 LA Galaxy 19 5 10 67 .706 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 19 6 9 66 .691 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 18 4 10 64 .719 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC 20 10 4 64 .647 
2019 New York City FC 18 6 10 64 .676 
 
MOST LOSSES – SINGLE SEASON  
  W L T PTS PCT 
1999 MetroStars 7 25 0 15 .219 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 8 24 0 20 .250 
2013 D.C. United 3 24 7 16 .191 
2005 Chivas USA 4 22 6 18 .219 
2005 Real Salt Lake 5 22 5 20 .234 
2018 Orlando City SC 8 22 4 28 .294 
2019 FC Cincinnati 6 22 6 24 .265 
1996 Colorado Rapids 11 21 0 29 .344 
1998 New England Revolution 11 21 0 29 .344 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 4 21 2 14 .185 
2012 Toronto FC 5 21 8 23 .265 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 4 21 9 21 .250 
 
MOST POINTS – SINGLE SEASON (HOME)  
  W L T PTS PCT 
2018 New York Red Bulls 14 2 1 43 .853 
2017 Toronto FC 13 1 3 42 .853 
2019 Los Angeles FC 13 1 3 42 .853 
2011 LA Galaxy 12 0 5 41 .853 
2015 FC Dallas 13 2 2 41 .824 
2016 New York Red Bulls 13 2 2 41 .824 
2018 D.C. United 13 2 2 41 .824 
2000 Chicago Fire 13 2 1 40 .844 
2012 D.C. United 12 1 4 40 .824 
2014 LA Galaxy 12 1 4 40 .824 
2016 FC Dallas 12 1 4 40 .824 
2017 Houston Dynamo 12 1 4 40 .824 
2018 New York City FC 12 1 4 40 .824 
 
MOST LOSSES – SINGLE SEASON (HOME)  
  W L T PTS PCT 
1999 MetroStars 3 13 0 7 .188 
2005 Chivas USA 3 11 2 11 .250 
2010 D.C. United 3 11 1 10 .233 
2012 Chivas USA 3 11 3 12 .265 
2019 FC Cincinnati 3 11 3 12 .265 
1997 San Jose Clash 6 10 0 14 .375 
1998 New England Revolution 6 10 0 16 .375 
1998 Tampa Bay Mutiny 6 10 0 16 .375 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 6 10 0 16 .375 
1999 New England Revolution 6 10 0 14 .375 
1999 Tampa Bay Mutiny 6 10 0 16 .375 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 2 10 2 8 .214 
2013 D.C. United 3 10 4 13 .294 
 
MOST POINTS – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD)  
  W L T PTS PCT 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 13 3 0 37 .813 
2011 Seattle Sounders FC 9 3 5 32 .676 
2018 Atlanta United 10 5 2 32 .647 
1999 D.C. United 13 3 0 31 .813 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 9 4 3 30 .656 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 9 3 3 30 .700 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 9 5 3 30 .618 
2019 Los Angeles FC 8 3 6 30 .647 
2012 Sporting Kansas City 8 4 5 29 .618 
2013 Sporting Kansas City 8 5 4 28 .588 
2018 New York Red Bulls 8 5 4 28 .588 
 
MOST LOSSES – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2018 Orlando City SC 2 15 0 6 .118 
2019 Houston Dynamo 2 15 0 6 .118 
1998 Kansas City Wizards 2 14 0 4 .125 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 2 14 0 4 .125 
2005 Real Salt Lake 0 14 2 2 .063 
2013 D.C. United 0 14 3 3 .088 
2016 Chicago Fire 1 14 2 5 .118 
2017 Colorado Rapids 1 14 2 5 .118 
2018 Minnesota United 1 14 2 5 .118 
1996 Colorado Rapids 3 13 0 5 .188 
1999 Miami Fusion 3 13 0 7 .188 
2009 New York Red Bulls 0 13 2 2 .067 
2012 Colorado Rapids 3 13 1 10 .206 
2012 New England Revolution 2 13 2 8 .176 
2017 New England Revolution 1 13 3 6 .147 
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LOWEST WINNING PERCENTAGE – SINGLE SEASON 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 4 21 2 14 .185 
2013 D.C. United 3 24 7 16 .191 
1999 MetroStars 7 25 0 15 .219 
2005 Chivas USA 4 22 6 18 .219 
2005 Real Salt Lake 5 22 5 20 .234 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 8 24 0 20 .250 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 4 21 9 21 .250 
2020 FC Cincinnati 4 15 4 16 .261 
2012 Toronto FC 5 21 8 23 .265 
2019 FC Cincinnati 6 22 6 24 .265 
 
FEWEST WINS – SINGLE SEASON 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2013 D.C. United 3 24 7 16 .191 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 4 21 2 14 .185 
2005 Chivas USA 4 22 6 18 .219 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 4 21 9 21 .250 
2020 FC Cincinnati 4 15 4 16 .261 
2020 Houston Dynamo FC 4 10 9 21 .370 
2001 Colorado Rapids 5 13 8 23 .346 
2005 Real Salt Lake 5 22 5 20 .234 
2009 New York Red Bulls 5 19 6 21 .267 
2011 New England Revolution 5 16 13 28 .338 
2012 Toronto FC 5 21 8 23 .265 
2020 Chicago Fire 5 10 8 23 .391 
2020 D.C. United 5 12 6 21 .348 
2020 Real Salt Lake 5 10 7 22 .386 
 
LOWEST WINNING PERCENTAGE – SINGLE SEASON (HOME) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1999 MetroStars 3 13 0 7 .188 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 2 10 2 8 .214 
2010 D.C. United 3 11 1 10 .233 
2005 Chivas USA 3 11 2 11 .250 
2012 Chivas USA 3 11 3 12 .265 
2019 FC Cincinnati 3 11 3 12 .265 
2013 D.C. United 3 10 4 13 .294 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 2 9 6 12 .294 
2020 D.C. United 2 6 3 9 .318 
2012 Toronto FC 3 9 5 14 .324 
2017 LA Galaxy 3 9 5 14 .324 
 
FEWEST WINS – SINGLE SEASON (HOME) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2020 FC Cincinnati 1 4 4 7 .333 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 2 10 2 8 .214 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 2 9 6 12 .294 
2020 D.C. United 2 6 3 9 .318 
2020 New England Revolution 2 3 5 11 .450 
1999 MetroStars 3 13 0 7 .188 
2001 Colorado Rapids 3 6 4 13 .385 
2005 Chivas USA 3 11 2 11 .250 
2010 D.C. United 3 11 1 10 .233 
2012 Chivas USA 3 11 3 12 .265 
2012 Toronto FC 3 9 5 14 .324 
2013 D.C. United 3 10 4 13 .294 
2017 LA Galaxy 3 9 5 14 .324 
2019 FC Cincinnati 3 11 3 12 .265 
2020 Colorado Rapids 3 1 2 11 .667 
2020 Houston Dynamo FC 3 3 4 13 .500 
2020 Montreal Impact 3 6 1 10 .350 
2020 Real Salt Lake 3 4 3 12 .450 
 
LOWEST WINNING PERCENTAGE – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2005 Real Salt Lake 0 14 2 2 .063 
2009 New York Red Bulls 0 13 2 2 .067 
2013 D.C. United 0 14 3 3 .088 
2016 Chicago Fire 1 14 2 5 .118 
2017 Colorado Rapids 1 14 2 5 .118 
2018 Minnesota United 1 14 2 5 .118 
2018 Orlando City SC 2 15 0 6 .118 
2019 Houston Dynamo 2 15 0 6 .118 
1998 Kansas City Wizards 2 14 0 4 .125 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 2 14 0 4 .125 
 
FEWEST WINS – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2003 Los Angeles Galaxy 0 9 6 6 .200 
2005 Real Salt Lake 0 14 2 2 .063 
2009 New York Red Bulls 0 13 2 2 .067 
2011 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 12 5 5 .147 
2013 D.C. United 0 14 3 3 .088 
2014 Montreal Impact 0 12 5 5 .147 
2015 Chicago Fire 0 12 5 5 .147 
2016 Portland Timbers 0 11 6 6 .176 
 22 teams with  1 
 

 
FEWEST POINTS – SINGLE SEASON  
  W L T PTS PCT 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 4 21 2 14 .185 
1999 MetroStars 7 25 0 15 .219 
2013 D.C. United 3 24 7 16 .191 
2020 FC Cincinnati 4 15 4 16 .261 
2005 Chivas USA 4 22 6 18 .219 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 8 24 0 20 .250 
2005 Real Salt Lake 5 22 5 20 .234 
2009 New York Red Bulls 5 19 6 21 .267 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 4 21 9 21 .250 
2020 D.C. United 5 12 6 21 .348 
2020 Houston Dynamo FC 4 10 9 21 .370 
 
FEWEST LOSSES – SINGLE SEASON 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 18 4 10 64 .719 
2010 FC Dallas 12 4 14 50 .633 
2010 Real Salt Lake 15 4 11 56 .683 
2019 Los Angeles FC 21 4 9 72 .750 
2020 Orlando City SC 11 4 8 41 .652 
2020 Philadelphia Union 14 4 5 47 .717 
2001 Miami Fusion 16 5 5 53 .712 
2004 Columbus Crew 12 5 13 49 .617 
2008 Houston Dynamo 13 5 12 51 .633 
2011 LA Galaxy 19 5 10 67 .706 
2013 Portland Timbers 14 5 15 57 .632 
2017 Toronto FC 20 5 9 69 .721 
2020 Minnesota United 9 5 7 34 .595 
2020 Seattle Sounders FC 11 5 6 39 .636 
2020 Toronto FC 13 5 5 44 .674 
 
FEWEST POINTS – SINGLE SEASON (HOME) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
1999 MetroStars 3 13 0 7 .188 
2020 FC Cincinnati 1 4 4 7 .333 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 2 10 2 8 .214 
2020 D.C. United 2 6 3 9 .318 
2010 D.C. United 3 11 1 10 .233 
2020 Montreal Impact 3 6 1 10 .350 
2005 Chivas USA 3 11 2 11 .250 
2020 Colorado Rapids 3 1 2 11 .667 
2020 New England Revolution 2 3 5 11 .450 
2012 Chivas USA 3 11 3 12 .265 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 2 9 6 12 .294 
2019 FC Cincinnati 3 11 3 12 .265 
2020 Real Salt Lake 3 4 3 12 .450 
 
FEWEST LOSSES – SINGLE SEASON (HOME) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2005 San Jose Earthquakes 9 0 7 34 .781 
2010 Real Salt Lake 11 0 4 37 .867 
2011 LA Galaxy 12 0 5 41 .853 
2012 Houston Dynamo 11 0 6 39 .824 
2016 Colorado Rapids 11 0 6 39 .824 
2020 Philadelphia Union 9 0 0 27 1.000 
 37 teams with  1 
 
FEWEST POINTS – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2005 Real Salt Lake 0 14 2 2 .063 
2009 New York Red Bulls 0 13 2 2 .067 
2013 D.C. United 0 14 3 3 .088 
2020 FC Cincinnati 1 10 0 3 .091 
1998 Kansas City Wizards 2 14 0 4 .125 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 2 14 0 4 .125 
2020 Los Angeles FC 1 6 1 4 .188 
1996 Colorado Rapids 3 13 0 5 .188 
2011 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 12 5 5 .147 
2014 Montreal Impact 0 12 5 5 .147 
2015 Chicago Fire 0 12 5 5 .147 
2016 Chicago Fire 1 14 2 5 .118 
2017 Colorado Rapids 1 14 2 5 .118 
2018 Minnesota United 1 14 2 5 .118 
2020 Chicago Fire 0 6 5 5 .227 
2020 Columbus Crew SC 0 5 5 5 .250 
 
FEWEST LOSSES – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD) 
  W L T PTS PCT 
2009 Los Angeles Galaxy 5 2 8 23 .600 
2020 Sporting Kansas City 5 2 2 17 .667 
2020 Portland Timbers 4 2 3 15 .611 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 13 3 0 37 .813 
1999 D.C. United 13 3 0 31 .813 
2000 Kansas City Wizards 5 3 8 23 .563 
2001 Miami Fusion 6 3 3 21 .625 
2003 San Jose Earthquakes 7 3 5 26 .633 
2004 Columbus Crew 4 3 8 20 .533 
2009 Chicago Fire 6 3 6 24 .600 
2010 FC Dallas 4 3 8 20 .533 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 9 3 3 30 .700 
2011 Seattle Sounders FC 9 3 5 32 .676 
2019 Los Angeles FC 8 3 6 30 .647 
2020 Colorado Rapids 5 3 1 16 .611 
2020 New York Red Bulls 3 3 4 13 .500 
2020 Orlando City SC 3 3 4 13 .500 
2020 Seattle Sounders FC 3 3 3 12 .500 
2020 Toronto FC 5 3 2 17 .600 
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TEAM GOALS RECORDS 
 
MOST GOALS SCORED – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 32 85 2.66 
2019 Los Angeles FC 34 85 2.50 
1998 D.C. United 32 74 2.31 
2017 Toronto FC 34 74 2.18 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 34 72 2.12 
1997 D.C. United 32 70 2.19 
2017 Atlanta United 34 70 2.06 
2018 Atlanta United 34 70 2.06 
2014 LA Galaxy 34 69 2.03 
2018 Los Angeles FC 34 68 2.00 
 
MOST GOALS SCORED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 32 85 2.66 
2019 Los Angeles FC 34 85 2.50 
1998 D.C. United 32 74 2.31 
2001 Miami Fusion 26 57 2.19 
1997 D.C. United 32 70 2.19 
2017 Toronto FC 34 74 2.18 
2020 Los Angeles FC 22 47 2.14 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 34 72 2.12 
1998 Columbus Crew 32 67 2.09 
2000 Chicago Fire 32 67 2.09 
 
MOST GOALS SCORED – SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
1998 Columbus Crew 16 49 3.06 
2017 Atlanta United 17 48 2.82 
2019 Los Angeles FC 17 48 2.82 
2017 Toronto FC 17 45 2.65 
2014 LA Galaxy 17 44 2.59 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 17 43 2.53 
2017 Houston Dynamo 17 43 2.53 
1996 Tampa Bay Mutiny 16 42 2.63 
2018 Atlanta United 17 42 2.47 
1996 D.C. United 16 41 2.56 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 16 41 2.56 
2015 LA Galaxy 17 41 2.41 
2017 Chicago Fire 17 41 2.41 
 
MOST GOALS SCORED PER GAME– SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
1998 Columbus Crew 16 49 3.06 
2017 Atlanta United 17 48 2.82 
2019 Los Angeles FC 17 48 2.82 
2020 Seattle Sounders FC 10 27 2.70 
2020 Philadelphia Union 9 24 2.67 
2017 Toronto FC 17 45 2.65 
1996 Tampa Bay Mutiny 16 42 2.63 
2014 LA Galaxy 17 44 2.59 
1996 D.C. United 16 41 2.56 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 16 41 2.56 
 
MOST GOALS SCORED – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 16 44 2.75 
2019 Los Angeles FC 17 37 2.18 
2018 Los Angeles FC 17 36 2.12 
1998 D.C. United 16 34 2.13 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC 17 34 2.00 
1999 D.C. United 16 33 2.06 
2000 MetroStars 16 32 2.00 
1997 D.C. United 16 31 1.94 
1998 Colorado Rapids 16 31 1.94 
2018 Sporting Kansas City 17 31 1.82 
 
MOST GOALS SCORED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 16 44 2.75 
2020 Portland Timbers 9 21 2.33 
2019 Los Angeles FC 17 37 2.18 
1998 D.C. United 16 34 2.13 
2018 Los Angeles FC 17 36 2.12 
1999 D.C. United 16 33 2.06 
2000 MetroStars 16 32 2.00 
2001 Los Angeles Galaxy 13 26 2.00 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC 17 34 2.00 
1997 D.C. United 16 31 1.94 
1998 Colorado Rapids 16 31 1.94 
 
GREATEST GOAL DIFFERENTIAL, SINGLE SEASON 
  GP W L T GF GA GD 
2019 Los Angeles FC 34 21 4 9 85 37 +48 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 32 24 8 0 85 44 +41 
2017 Toronto FC 34 20 5 9 74 37 +37 
2014 LA Galaxy 34 17 7 10 69 37 +32 
2017 Atlanta United 34 15 9 10 70 40 +30 
2012 San Jose Earthquakes 34 19 6 9 72 43 +29 
2018 New York Red Bulls 34 22 7 5 62 33 +29 
1998 D.C. United 32 24 8 0 74 48 +26 
2018 Atlanta United 34 21 7 6 70 44 +26 
 

 
FEWEST GOALS SCORED – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
2020 FC Cincinnati 23 12 0.52 
2010 D.C. United 30 21 0.70 
2013 D.C. United 34 22 0.65 
2020 Atlanta United 23 23 1.00 
2012 Chivas USA 34 24 0.71 
2020 Nashville SC 23 24 1.04 
2007 Toronto FC 30 25 0.83 
2020 D.C. United 23 25 1.09 
2020 Real Salt Lake 22 25 1.14 
2020 Inter Miami CF 23 25 1.09 
 
FEWEST GOALS SCORED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
2020 FC Cincinnati 23 12 0.52 
2013 D.C. United 34 22 0.65 
2010 D.C. United 30 21 0.70 
2012 Chivas USA 34 24 0.71 
2007 Toronto FC 30 25 0.83 
2014 Chivas USA 34 29 0.85 
2013 Chivas USA 34 30 0.88 
2013 Toronto FC 34 30 0.88 
2009 New York Red Bulls 30 27 0.90 
2017 Colorado Rapids 34 31 0.91 
2017 D.C. United 34 31 0.91 
2019 FC Cincinnati 34 31 0.91 
 
FEWEST  GOALS SCORED – SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2020 FC Cincinnati 9 3 0.33 
2012 Chivas USA 17 9 0.53 
2020 Atlanta United 10 10 1.00 
2020 New England Revolution 10 10 1.00 
2020 D.C. United 11 11 1.00 
2010 D.C. United 15 12 0.80 
2020 Montreal Impact 10 12 1.20 
2020 Real Salt Lake 10 12 1.20 
2020 Colorado Rapids 6 13 2.17 
2020 New York Red Bulls 10 13 1.30 
 
FEWEST  GOALS SCORED PER GAME– SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2020 FC Cincinnati 9 3 0.33 
2012 Chivas USA 17 9 0.53 
2010 D.C. United 15 12 0.80 
2014 Chivas USA 17 14 0.82 
2012 Toronto FC 17 15 0.88 
2019 FC Cincinnati 17 15 0.88 
2010 Chicago Fire 15 14 0.93 
2005 Chivas USA 16 15 0.94 
2005 Columbus Crew 16 15 0.94 
2013 D.C. United 17 16 0.94 
2017 D.C. United 17 16 0.94 
2019 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 17 16 0.94 
 
FEWEST  GOALS SCORED – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2009 New York Red Bulls 15 3 0.20 
2020 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 10 4 0.40 
2002 D.C. United 14 6 0.43 
2013 D.C. United 17 6 0.35 
2020 FC Cincinnati 11 6 0.55 
2013 Toronto FC 17 7 0.41 
2017 Colorado Rapids 17 7 0.41 
2020 FC Dallas 10 7 0.70 
2007 Toronto FC 15 8 0.53 
2020 Los Angeles FC 8 8 1.00 
 
FEWEST  GOALS SCORED PER GAME– SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2009 New York Red Bulls 15 3 0.20 
2013 D.C. United 17 6 0.35 
2020 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 10 4 0.40 
2013 Toronto FC 17 7 0.41 
2017 Colorado Rapids 17 7 0.41 
2002 D.C. United 14 6 0.43 
2015 D.C. United 17 9 0.53 
2007 Toronto FC 15 8 0.53 
2020 FC Cincinnati 11 6 0.55 
1999 Kansas City Wizards 16 9 0.56 
2000 San Jose Earthquakes 16 9 0.56 
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TEAM GOALS RECORDS 
 
MOST GOALS ALLOWED – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
2019 FC Cincinnati 34 75 2.21 
2018 Orlando City SC 34 74 2.18 
2018 Minnesota United 34 71 2.09 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 34 71 2.09 
2017 Minnesota United 34 70 2.06 
1998 Colorado Rapids 32 69 2.16 
1998 Miami Fusion 32 68 2.13 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 27 68 2.52 
2005 Chivas USA 32 67 2.09 
2013 Chivas USA 34 67 1.97 
2017 LA Galaxy 34 67 1.97 
2018 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 34 67 1.97 
2019 Sporting Kansas City 34 67 1.97 
 
MOST GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 27 68 2.52 
2020 San Jose Earthquakes 23 51 2.22 
2019 FC Cincinnati 34 75 2.21 
2018 Orlando City SC 34 74 2.18 
1998 Colorado Rapids 32 69 2.16 
2003 Dallas Burn 30 64 2.13 
1998 Miami Fusion 32 68 2.13 
2005 Chivas USA 32 67 2.09 
2020 LA Galaxy 22 46 2.09 
2018 Minnesota United 34 71 2.09 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 34 71 2.09 
 
MOST GOALS ALLOWED– SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 17 39 2.29 
2019 FC Cincinnati 17 36 2.12 
1998 MetroStars 16 33 2.06 
2018 Colorado Rapids 17 32 1.88 
1998 Columbus Crew 16 31 1.94 
2000 D.C. United 16 31 1.94 
2003 Dallas Burn 15 31 2.07 
2015 New York City FC 17 31 1.82 
 
MOST GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2018 San Jose Earthquakes 17 39 2.29 
2019 FC Cincinnati 17 36 2.12 
2003 Dallas Burn 15 31 2.07 
1998 MetroStars 16 33 2.06 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 14 28 2.00 
2020 LA Galaxy 10 20 2.00 
1998 Columbus Crew 16 31 1.94 
2000 D.C. United 16 31 1.94 
2001 New England Revolution 13 25 1.92 
2018 Colorado Rapids 17 32 1.88 
 
MOST GOALS ALLOWED– SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2017 New England Revolution 17 46 2.71 
2018 Minnesota United 17 46 2.71 
1998 Colorado Rapids 16 45 2.81 
2017 Minnesota United 17 44 2.59 
2018 Orlando City SC 17 44 2.59 
2005 Real Salt Lake 16 41 2.56 
2014 Colorado Rapids 17 41 2.41 
 
MOST GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2020 San Jose Earthquakes 9 30 3.33 
2001 Tampa Bay Mutiny 13 40 3.08 
1998 Colorado Rapids 16 45 2.81 
2017 New England Revolution 17 46 2.71 
2018 Minnesota United 17 46 2.71 
2017 Minnesota United 17 44 2.59 
2018 Orlando City SC 17 44 2.59 
 
MOST DEFENSIVE SHUTOUTS IN ONE SEASON 
 
2000 Kansas City 17 
2011 Los Angeles 17 
2010 Real Salt Lake 15 
2012 Sporting KC 15 
2013 Portland 15 
2018 New York Red Bulls 15 
 
MOST TIMES SHUT OUT IN ONE SEASON 
 
2010 D.C. United 17 
2017 D.C. United 17 
2012 Chivas USA 16 
2013 D.C. United 16 
2007 Toronto FC 15 
2009 New York 15 
 

 
FEWEST GOALS ALLOWED – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
2010 Real Salt Lake 30 20 0.67 
2020 Philadelphia Union 23 20 0.87 
2020 Columbus Crew SC 23 21 0.91 
2020 Nashville SC 23 22 0.96 
2007 Houston Dynamo 30 23 0.77 
2020 Seattle Sounders FC 22 23 1.05 
2020 FC Dallas 22 24 1.09 
2020 Sporting Kansas City 21 25 1.19 
2020 New England Revolution 23 25 1.09 
2020 New York City FC 23 25 1.09 
2020 Orlando City SC 23 25 1.09 
 
FEWEST GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON 
  GP G AVG. 
2010 Real Salt Lake 30 20 0.67 
2007 Houston Dynamo 30 23 0.77 
2012 Sporting Kansas City 34 27 0.79 
2011 LA Galaxy 34 28 0.82 
2017 Sporting Kansas City 34 29 0.85 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 30 26 0.87 
2020 Philadelphia Union 23 20 0.87 
2013 Sporting Kansas City 34 30 0.88 
1999 Los Angeles Galaxy 32 29 0.91 
2000 Kansas City Wizards 32 29 0.91 
 
FEWEST  GOALS ALLOWED – SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2020 Philadelphia Union 9 4 0.44 
2020 FC Cincinnati 9 6 0.67 
2020 Columbus Crew SC 10 6 0.60 
2020 Toronto FC 10 6 0.60 
2010 Real Salt Lake 15 7 0.47 
2016 Colorado Rapids 17 7 0.41 
2004 Colorado Rapids 15 8 0.53 
2007 Chivas USA 15 8 0.53 
2011 LA Galaxy 17 8 0.47 
2013 LA Galaxy 17 8 0.47 
2020 Colorado Rapids 6 8 1.33 
 
FEWEST  GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON (HOME GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2016 Colorado Rapids 17 7 0.41 
2020 Philadelphia Union 9 4 0.44 
2010 Real Salt Lake 15 7 0.47 
2011 LA Galaxy 17 8 0.47 
2013 LA Galaxy 17 8 0.47 
2004 Colorado Rapids 15 8 0.53 
2007 Chivas USA 15 8 0.53 
 
FEWEST  GOALS ALLOWED – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 15 7 0.47 
2020 Sporting Kansas City 9 9 1.00 
2020 Orlando City SC 10 11 1.10 
2020 Seattle Sounders FC 9 11 1.22 
2007 D.C. United 15 12 0.80 
2007 Houston Dynamo 15 12 0.80 
2020 New York City FC 11 12 1.09 
 
FEWEST  GOALS ALLOWED PER GAME – SINGLE SEASON (ROAD GAMES) 
  GP G AVG. 
2010 Los Angeles Galaxy 15 7 0.47 
2007 D.C. United 15 12 0.80 
2007 Houston Dynamo 15 12 0.80 
2010 Real Salt Lake 15 13 0.87 
2012 Sporting Kansas City 17 15 0.88 
2013 Sporting Kansas City 17 15 0.88 
 
FEWEST DEFENSIVE SHUTOUTS IN ONE SEASON 
 
1998 Miami 2 
1999 MetroStars 2 
2001 Colorado 2 
2001 D.C. United 2 
2001 Tampa Bay 2 
2008 Los Angeles 2 
2010 Philadelphia 2 
2018 Minnesota 2 
2018 Orlando City 2 
2018 San Jose 2 
2018 Vancouver 2 
 
FEWEST TIMES SHUT OUT IN ONE SEASON 
 
1998 D.C. United 0 
1999 D.C. United 1 
2001 Chicago 1 
2020 Sporting KC 1 
2012 San Jose 2 
2015 New York Red Bulls 2 
2020 Colorado 2 
2020 Portland 2 
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TEAM WINNING STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
LA Galaxy 15 9/7/1997 5/17/1998 
LA Galaxy 12 4/13/1996 6/26/1996 
Chicago Fire 11 5/16/1998 7/4/1998 
D.C. United 11 7/25/1999 9/25/1999 
 
TEAM HOME WINNING STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
San Jose Earthquakes 12 8/25/2001 7/24/2002 
Portland Timbers 10 8/6/2017 5/19/2018 
Chicago Fire 9 4/8/2017 8/5/2017 
Colorado Rapids 9 9/2/1998 6/26/1999 
Columbus Crew SC 9 8/10/1996 5/11/1997 
LA Galaxy 9 9/7/1997 5/23/1998 
Miami Fusion 9 8/5/2000 6/9/2001 
Philadelphia Union 9 8/25/2020 
 
TEAM ROAD WINNING STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
D.C. United 7 7/7/1999 9/25/1999 
LA Galaxy 7 9/14/1997 5/17/1998 
San Jose Earthquakes 6 7/20/2005 10/15/2005 
Sporting Kansas City 5 5/30/1997 7/4/1997 
Sporting Kansas City 5 6/6/2014 7/26/2014 
LA Galaxy 5 4/20/1996 6/9/1996 
LA Galaxy 5 8/5/1998 9/16/1998 
New York Red Bulls 5 6/3/2000 7/15/2000 
Seattle Sounders FC 5 8/6/2011 10/22/2011 
 
TEAM UNDEFEATED STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
Columbus Crew SC 19 7/3/2004 4/2/2005 
FC Dallas  19 5/27/2010 10/9/2010 
New York Red Bulls 18 7/10/2016 3/11/2017 
Real Salt Lake 18 7/24/2010 4/13/2011 
Toronto FC 18 8/10/2019 8/28/2020 
Real Salt Lake 16 9/28/2013 5/24/2014 
Colorado Rapids 15 4/13/2016 7/23/2016 
LA Galaxy 15 9/7/1997 5/17/1998 
LA Galaxy 15 10/2/2009 6/5/2010 
Portland Timbers 15 3/16/2013 6/23/2013 
Portland Timbers 15 4/14/2018 8/4/2018 
 
TEAM HOME UNDEFEATED STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
Houston Dynamo 30 7/9/2011 4/28/2013 
Real Salt Lake 29 6/6/2009 5/14/2011 
Sporting Kansas City 24 6/19/2016 9/24/2017 
LA Galaxy 23 4/12/2014 5/27/2015 
Columbus Crew SC 22 6/28/2008 9/26/2009 
Portland Timbers 22 4/6/2013 5/17/2014 
Colorado Rapids 19 3/12/2016 3/18/2017 
FC Dallas  19 8/29/2015 9/3/2016 
Los Angeles FC 19 8/15/2018 8/25/2019 
New York Red Bulls 19 4/24/2016 4/29/2017 
LA Galaxy 18 10/24/2010 10/16/2011 
San Jose Earthquakes 18 9/25/2004 10/8/2005 
 
TEAM ROAD UNDEFEATED STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
FC Dallas  12 5/1/2010 9/25/2010 
Portland Timbers 10 10/21/2012 6/19/2013 
Seattle Sounders FC 10 8/6/2011 5/26/2012 
Chicago Fire 9 9/8/2007 5/25/2008 
Columbus Crew SC 9 7/10/2004 10/16/2004 
Real Salt Lake 9 8/7/2010 4/9/2011 
 
TEAM LOSING STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
New York Red Bulls 12 7/4/1999 9/5/1999 
Sporting Kansas City 10 9/17/1998 4/28/1999 
Real Salt Lake 10 8/10/2005 10/5/2005 
New England Revolution 9 7/20/1997 9/9/1997 
New England Revolution 9 5/13/1998 7/1/1998 
Orlando City SC 9 5/13/2018 7/7/2018 
Toronto FC 9 3/17/2012 5/19/2012 
 
TEAM HOME LOSING STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
New England Revolution 8 5/16/1998 7/29/1998 
FC Cincinnati 7 7/18/2019 9/18/2019 
New York Red Bulls 7 7/24/1999 9/22/1999 
Chivas USA 6 10/22/2011 5/4/2012 
Columbus Crew SC 6 5/19/1996 7/20/1996 
Real Salt Lake 6 8/13/2005 10/12/2005 
San Jose Earthquakes 6 7/15/2000 8/26/2000 
 
TEAM ROAD LOSING STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
Sporting Kansas City 16 5/31/1998 6/26/1999 
Orlando City SC 14 5/18/2018 10/28/2018 
Real Salt Lake 14 4/9/2005 10/1/2005 
D.C. United 12 7/18/2001 7/6/2002 
New York Red Bulls 12 9/15/1996 8/17/1997 
San Jose Earthquakes 11 8/10/2019 9/23/2020 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 11 5/5/2001  
Chivas USA 10 4/23/2005 8/13/2005 
Houston Dynamo 10 8/26/2015 5/21/2016 
New York Red Bulls 10 5/8/1999 8/28/1999 
New England Revolution 10 7/4/1997 9/16/1997 
 

 
TEAM WINLESS STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
Colorado Rapids 18 7/30/2014 4/4/2015 
Real Salt Lake 18 8/10/2005 5/6/2006 
San Jose Earthquakes 16 8/8/2014 3/7/2015 
Chivas USA 15 8/12/2012 3/2/2013 
D.C. United 15 8/10/2013 3/29/2014 
Philadelphia Union 15 9/3/2016 4/29/2017 
Real Salt Lake 15 9/23/2006 6/17/2007 
Toronto FC 15 7/28/2012 3/2/2013 
Chivas USA 14 4/13/2013 7/12/2013 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 14 3/26/2011 6/11/2011 
 
TEAM HOME WINLESS STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
FC Cincinnati 14 7/18/2019 10/11/2020 
Colorado Rapids 11 8/2/2014 5/8/2015 
San Jose Earthquakes 11 3/31/2018 8/25/2018 
Chicago Fire 10 4/17/2011 8/18/2011 
LA Galaxy 10 4/23/2017 8/27/2017 
LA Galaxy 9 10/15/2005 6/24/2006 
Real Salt Lake 9 8/13/2005 5/6/2006 
San Jose Earthquakes 9 6/21/2000 8/26/2000 
Toronto FC 9 3/30/2013 7/20/2013 
 
TEAM ROAD WINLESS STREAK LEADERS 
TEAM  # START STOP 
Chicago Fire 36 7/23/2014 8/6/2016 
New York Red Bulls 27 5/31/2008 10/14/2009 
Montreal Impact 25 9/28/2013 5/30/2015 
Chicago Fire 23 5/30/2018 7/20/2019 
D.C. United 21 10/27/2012 5/3/2014 
Houston Dynamo 20 7/18/2015 8/6/2016 
San Jose Earthquakes 20 6/18/2008 9/23/2009 
Chivas USA 19 4/20/2013 4/26/2014 
Real Salt Lake 19 4/2/2005 4/22/2006 
D.C. United 18 7/18/2001 9/7/2002 
New England Revolution 18 9/25/2016 9/27/2017 
Portland Timbers 18 10/19/2011 10/7/2012 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES WITHOUT SCORING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Toronto FC 824 7/7/2007 9/22/2007 
Chivas USA 601 9/8/2012 10/7/2012 
Chivas USA 597 7/20/2014 9/3/2014 
FC Cincinnati 558 7/22/2020 9/12/2020 
Real Salt Lake 557 5/18/2005 6/22/2005 
D.C. United 536 7/13/2002 8/17/2002 
FC Cincinnati 528 4/7/2019 5/11/2019 
Los Angeles Galaxy 525 4/29/2006 6/3/2006 
Orlando City SC 507 9/8/2018 10/17/2018 
Colorado Rapids 499 9/18/1999 end of season 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES WITHOUT ALLOWING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Houston Dynamo 727 6/10/2007 7/22/2007 
Kansas City Wizards 681 4/19/2000 5/27/2000 
Real Salt Lake 568 8/11/2010 9/25/2010 
Real Salt Lake 567 5/29/2010 7/17/2010 
Sporting Kansas City 546 3/09/2013 4/20/2013 
FC Dallas  531 5/01/2011 5/28/2011 
Los Angeles Galaxy 521 6/17/2006 7/22/2006 
Atlanta United 521 4/20/2019 5/19/2019 
Columbus Crew SC 512 4/28/2018 6/02/2018 
D.C. United 504 8/24/2019 end of season 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES WITHOUT SCORING -- TO START SEASON 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Toronto FC 383 4/07/2007 5/12/2007 
Colorado Rapids 361 3/07/2015 4/10/2015 
Kansas City Wizards 356 3/20/1999 4/10/1999 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES WITHOUT ALLOWING -- TO START SEASON 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 427 3/10/2012 4/07/2012 
New York Red Bulls 420 4/07/2007 5/05/2007 
Seattle Sounders FC 349 3/19/2009 4/11/2009 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES AT HOME WITHOUT SCORING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Seattle Sounders FC 465 7/11/2009 10/24/2009 
Colorado Rapids 457 7/28/1999  9/18/1999 
Toronto FC  452 7/29/2007  9/22/2007 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES AT HOME WITHOUT ALLOWING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Kansas City Wizards 817 3/25/2000 7/8/2000 
Columbus Crew SC 628 9/29/2019 9/23/2020 
New York Red Bulls 621 6/17/2006 9/20/2006 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES ON THE ROAD WITHOUT SCORING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Portland Timbers 718 4/14/2012 8/15/2012 
New York Red Bulls 684 3/19/2009 6/13/2009 
Kansas City Wizards 583 6/10/2006 8/19/2006 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES ON THE ROAD WITHOUT ALLOWING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Los Angeles Galaxy 619 4/10/2010 6/09/2010 
D.C. United 462 7/22/2007 9/06/2007 
Sporting Kansas City 461 7/18/2012 10/07/2012 
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CONSECUTIVE GAMES WITH GOALS 
#  PLAYER TM START STOP 
15 Josef Martinez ATL 05/24/2019 09/18/2019 
11 Carlos Vela LFC 08/11/2019 03/08/2020 
9 Josef Martinez ATL 06/30/2018 08/24/2018 
9 Diego Valeri POR 07/29/2017 09/24/2017 
7 Wolde Harris COL 07/19/2000 08/26/2000 
7 Raul Diaz Arce COL 04/12/1997 07/04/1997 
7 Carlos Ruiz DAL 05/06/2006 06/11/2006 
6 Juan Pablo Angel CHV 05/19/2007 06/16/2007 
6 Stern John CLB 09/16/1998 04/08/1999 
6 Jeff Cunningham CLB 09/05/2009 10/07/2009 
6 Alex Pineda Chacon CLB 08/11/2001 03/23/2002 
6 John Spencer COL 06/14/2003 07/09/2003 
6 Carlos Ruiz DAL 08/31/2002 04/12/2003 
6 Roy Lassiter DC 04/24/1999 05/29/1999 
6 Jaime Moreno DC 04/05/1997 05/04/1997 
6 Roy Lassiter DC 04/29/1998 05/23/1998 
6 Luciano Emilio DC 05/24/2008 06/29/2008 
6 Roy Lassiter DC 05/18/1996 06/22/1996 
6 Roy Lassiter DC 08/31/1996 09/21/1996 
6 Erick Torres HOU 06/08/2014 07/20/2014 
6 Taylor Twellman NE 04/20/2002 05/25/2002 
6 Bradley Wright-Phillips NY 08/13/2016 09/18/2016 
6 Raul Ruidiaz SEA 09/29/2018 03/16/2019 
6 Chris Wondolowski SJ 09/24/2011 03/10/2012 
 
CONSECUTIVE GAMES WITH ASSISTS 
#  PLAYER TM START STOP 
8 Martin Machon MIA 07/19/2000 09/09/2000 
7 Cristian Pavon LA 08/25/2019 09/29/2019 
7 Andy Williams RSL 07/29/1998 09/06/1998 
6 Justin Meram ATL 10/01/2016 03/11/2017 
6 Jeff Cunningham CLB 07/04/2001 08/04/2001 
6 Carlos Valderrama COL 09/14/1996 05/10/1997 
6 Brad Davis KC 04/19/2009 05/30/2009 
 
CONSECUTIVE GAMES WITH A GOAL/ASSIST 
#  PLAYER TM START STOP 
15 Josef Martinez ATL 05/24/2019 09/18/2019 
12 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 07/04/2018 09/29/2018 
11 Roy Lassiter DC 04/25/1998 06/13/1998 
11 Ronald Cerritos HOU 06/15/1997 08/24/1997 
11 Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 09/07/1997 05/17/1998 
11 Carlos Vela LFC 08/11/2019 03/08/2020 
10 Raul Diaz Arce COL 04/12/1997 07/19/1997 
10 Cobi Jones LA 09/28/1997 07/04/1998 
10 Clint Dempsey SEA 10/19/2014 05/16/2015 
9 Josef Martinez ATL 06/30/2018 08/24/2018 
9 Cristian Pavon LA 08/25/2019 02/29/2020 
9 Diego Valeri POR 07/29/2017 09/24/2017 
9 Amado Guevara TOR 06/23/2004 08/08/2004 
9 Fredy Montero VAN 06/05/2010 08/08/2010 
8 Aleksandar Katai CHI 05/20/2018 06/30/2018 
8 Jeff Cunningham CLB 07/04/2001 08/15/2001 
8 Diego Rubio COL 07/07/2018 09/15/2018 
8 Carlos Ruiz DAL 05/06/2006 06/24/2006 
8 Roy Lassiter DC 04/24/1999 06/10/1999 
8 Jaime Moreno DC 09/21/1997 04/26/1998 
8 Roy Lassiter DC 08/31/1996 04/06/1997 
8 Brian Ching HOU 09/10/2005 04/08/2006 
8 Mauro Manotas HOU 10/12/2018 04/13/2019 
8 Brad Davis KC 03/29/2014 07/12/2014 
8 Cristian Pavon LA 08/25/2019 10/06/2019 
8 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 06/09/2018 08/11/2018 
8 Martin Machon MIA 07/19/2000 09/09/2000 
8 Taylor Twellman NE 08/06/2005 09/24/2005 
8 Jim Rooney NE 05/19/2001 06/30/2001 
8 Chris Henderson NY 08/11/2001 04/03/2002 
8 Clint Dempsey SEA 08/24/2014 10/05/2014 
8 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 08/07/2016 09/25/2016 
8 Chris Wondolowski SJ 03/24/2012 05/05/2012 
8 Fredy Montero VAN 08/20/2011 10/22/2011 
 
LONGEST INDIVIDUAL SHUTOUT STREAKS (MINUTES) 
PLAYER  MIN START END 
Tony Meola, KC 681 4/19/2000 5/27/2000 
Donovan Ricketts, LA 612 9/26/2009 4/17/2010 
Bill Hamid, DC 571 8/24/2019 2/29/2020 
Nick Rimando, RSL 567 5/29/2010 7/17/2010 
Pat Onstad, HOU 547 6/10/2007 7/22/2007 
Jimmy Nielsen, KC 546 3/09/2013 4/20/2013 
Brad Guzan, ATL 542 9/16/2017 10/22/2017 
Kevin Hartman, DAL 531 5/01/2011 5/28/2011 
Zack Steffen, CLB 525 4/28/2018 6/13/2018 
Brad Guzan, ATL 521 4/20/2019 5/19/2019 
 

 
MOST GOALS, ONE PLAYER IN A HALF 
# PLAYER GAME DATE HALF 
4 Mullins, Patrick DC vs. SJ 9/23/2017 2 
3 Mitrita, Alexandru NYC vs. ATL 9/25/2019 1 
3 Badji, Dominique  COLvs. PHI 3/31/2018 2 
3 Piatti, Ignacio  MTL vs. LFC 4/21/2018 1 
3 Techera, Cristian  VAN vs. NE 5/26/2018 2 
3 Ibrahimovic, Zlatan  LA  vs. ORL 7/29/2018 2 
3 Martinez, Josef  ATL vs. NE 9/13/2017 1 
3 Lamah, Roland  DAL vs. RSL 6/3/2017 1 
3 Fernandes, Gerso  KC vs. SEA 5/17/2017 2 
3 Sapong, CJ PHI vs. NYR 5/6/2017 2 
3 Wright-Phillips, Bradley TOR at NYR 5/28/2016 1 
3 Giovinco, Sebastian TOR at NYC 7/12/2015 1 
3 Silva, Luis DC at  MTL 6/11/2014 1 
3 Di Vaio, Marco MTL vs. PHI 5/25/2013 1 
3 Keane, Robbie LA  vs. SEA 5/26/2013 1 
3 Keane, Robbie LA vs. RSL 8/17/2013 2 
3 Saborio, Alvaro RSL vs POR 7/7/2012 2 
3 Pontius, Chris DC vs NY 4/22/2012 1 
3 De Rosario, Dwayne DC vs RSL 9/24/2011 1 
3 Wondolowski, Chris SJ vs CHV 10/20/2010 2 
3 Schilawski, Zack NE vs TOR 4/10/2010 2 
3 Cunningham, Jeff DAL vs KC 8/1/2009 2 
3 Casey, Conor COL vs CHV 8/8/2009 2 
3 Rolfe, Chris CHI vs NY 10/23/2008 1 
3 Davis, Brad HOU vs CHV 6/21/2007 2 
3 Johnson, Eddie KC  vs NY 6/2/2007 2 
3 Buddle, Edson NY  vs RSL 8/26/2006 2 
3 Ching, Brian HOU vs COL 4/2/2006 1 
3 Buddle, Edson CLB vs MET 9/18/2004 2 
3 Moreno, Alejandro LA  at DC 5/19/2004 1 
3 Twellman, Taylor NE  vs DC 9/7/2002 2 
3 Carrieri, Chris COL vs CHI 7/4/2002 2 
3 Diallo, Mamadou TB  vs LA 5/9/2001 1 
3 Conteh, Abdul Thompson DC  vs NE 5/9/2001 1 
3 Mathis, Clint MET at DAL 8/26/2000 1 
3 Moreno, Jaime DC  at COL 5/6/2000 2 
3 Razov, Ante CHI at MIA 5/6/2000 2 
3 Kreis, Jason DAL vs KC 3/20/1999 2 
3 John, Stern CLB vs KC 8/16/1998 2 
3 Lassiter, Roy DC  vs CHI 7/18/1998 2 
3 Karapetyan, Harut LA  at DAL 6/4/1998 2 
3 John, Stern CLB vs SJ 5/30/1998 2 
3 Machon, Martin LA  at CLB 5/17/1998 2 
3 Takawira, Vitalis KC  at NE 5/16/1998 2 
3 John, Stern CLB vs MIA 4/18/1998 2 
3 Vasquez, Jose LA  at SJ 9/21/1997 2 
3 Naveda, Alberto NE  vs MET 5/30/1997 2 
3 Diaz Arce, Raul DC  vs DAL 7/7/1996 2 
 
MOST ASSISTS, ONE PLAYER IN A HALF 
# PLAYER GAME DATE HALF 
3 Pozuelo, Alejandro TOR at MTL 7/16/2020 1 
3 Ring, Alexander NYC at MCF 10/3/2020 1 
3 Gaitan, Nicolas CHI vs. ATL 7/3/2019 1 
3 Valeri, Diego POR at SEA 6/30/2018 2 
3 Acosta, Luciano DC vs. MTL 9/29/2018 2 
3 Alex HOU at DC 7/22/2017 1 
3 Nguyen, Lee NE vs. ORL 9/2/2017 2 
3 Maidana, Cristian PHI vs. POR 7/11/2015 2 
3 Poku, Kwadwo NYC vs. ORL 7/26/2015 2 
3 Bradley, Michael TOR vs. ORL  8/22/2015 2 
3 Maidana, Cristian PHI vs. VAN 6/07/2014 2 
3 Rosales, Mauro CHV at VAN 7/12/2014 2 
3 Evans, Brad SEA at CHV 9/03/2014 1 
3 Valeri, Diego POR vs. SJ 9/07/2014 2 
3 Espindola, Fabian DC at MTL 6/11/2014 1 
3 Donovan, Landon  LA vs CHV 8/12/2012 2 
3 Martins, Felipe MTL vs NY 7/28/2012 2 
3 Cummings, Omar COL vs CHV 8/8/2009 2 
3 Garcia, Juan Pablo CHV vs DAL 7/1/2006 1 
3 De Rosario, Dwayne HOU vs COL 4/2/2006 1 
3 Moreno, Jaime DC  vs CHI 9/18/2004 1 
3 Herzog, Andreas LA  at DC 5/19/2004 1 
3 Preki KC  vs CHI 6/21/2003 1 
3 Quill, Eric TB  vs DC 6/23/2001 1 
3 Pineda Chacon, Alex MIA vs KC 6/9/2001 2 
3 Convey, Bobby DC  vs NE 5/9/2001 1 
3 Comas, Alex MET at DAL 8/26/2000 1 
3 Gutierrez, Diego CHI vs DAL 5/24/2000 2 
3 Quill, Eric TB  vs COL 4/15/2000 1 
3 Moreno, Jaime DC  vs MIA 8/25/1999 1 
3 Henderson, Chris KC  vs MET 6/20/1999 1 
3 Etcheverry, Marco DC  at TB 3/20/1999 2 
3 Vargas, Nelson MIA vs MET 8/15/1998 2 
3 Cerritos, Ronald SJ  vs MET 8/9/1998 2 
3 Hermosillo, Carlos LA  vs NE 6/7/1998 2 
3 Cienfuegos, Mauricio LA  at DAL 6/4/1998 1 
3 Franchino, Joe LA  at DAL 6/4/1998 2 
3 Mathis, Clint LA  vs COL 5/6/1998 1 
3 Valderrama, Carlos TB  vs NE 8/30/1997 2 
3 Cerritos, Ronald SJ  at LA 8/17/1997 1 
3 Valderrama, Carlos TB  vs SJ 5/18/1996 1 
3 Etcheverry, Marco DC  vs CLB 5/15/1996 2 
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ALL-TIME MLS TEAM ATTENDANCE (REGULAR SEASON) 
  HOME GAMES   ROAD GAMES 
 DATES TOTAL AVERAGE DATES TOTAL AVERAGE 
Atlanta 52 2,682,401 51,585 52 1,107,553 21,299 
Chicago 351 5,444,141 15,510 352 6,323,565 17,965 
Chivas USA 160 2,213,359 13,833 160 2,709,187 16,932 
Colorado 383 5,555,987 14,506 383 6,241,454 16,296 
Columbus 383 5,870,719 15,328 383 6,546,845 17,094 
D.C. United 383 6,475,983 16,909 383 6,976,665 18,216 
Cincinnati 17 464,720 27,336 19 462,979 24,367 
Dallas 384 5,107,638 13,301 382 6,334,031 16,581 
Houston 230 4,197,334 18,249 230 4,037,768 17,556 
Inter Miami 0 0 --- 2 39,304 19,652 
Kansas City 383 5,482,491 14,315 384 6,371,822 16,593 
LA Galaxy 383 8,592,517 22,435 383 8,058,791 21,041 
Los Angeles FC 36 797,214 22,145 34 755,262 22,214 
Miami 62 579,402 9,345 60 898,940 14,982 
Minnesota 51 1,090,771 21,388 53 1,096,644 20,691 
Montreal 137 2,639,008 19,263 137 2,723,884 19,882 
Nashville 1 59,069 59,069 1 25,518 25,518 
New England 383 6,232,532 16,273 384 6,723,862 17,510 
New York City FC 85 2,086,022 24,541 87 1,992,457 22,902 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 383 6,867,986 17,932 383 6,804,734 17,767 
Orlando City 86 2,334,581 27,146 86 1,961,392 22,807 
Philadelphia 168 2,961,575 17,628 170 3,252,065 19,130 
Portland 155 3,289,367 21,222 153 3,194,905 20,882 
Real Salt Lake 246 4,471,120 18,175 246 4,528,793 18,410 
San Jose 353 5,159,720 14,617 351 6,073,337 17,303 
Seattle 185 7,554,359 40,834 183 3,440,441 18,800 
Tampa Bay 94 1,040,483 11,069 93 1,494,053 16,065 
Toronto 214 4,777,818 22,326 214 3,996,006 18,673 
Vancouver 154 3,185,930 20,688 154 3,041,990 19,753 
MLS Totals 5,902 107,214,247 18,166 5,902 107,214,247 18,166 
 

ALL-TIME MLS TEAM ATTENDANCE (MLS CUP PLAYOFFS) 
   HOME GAMES   ROAD GAMES 
 DATES TOTAL AVERAGE DATES TOTAL AVERAGE 
Atlanta  7 432,458 61,780 2 41,335 20,668 
Chicago  24 377,613 15,734 20 278,192 13,910 
Chivas USA 4 79,304 19,826 4 71,601 17,900 
Colorado  18 198,070 11,004 21 385,333 18,349 
Columbus  23 342,259 14,881 27 454,873 16,847 
D.C. United 26 510,518 19,635 22 422,909 19,223 
Dallas 24 291,010 12,125 21 418,451 19,926 
Houston  15 331,829 22,122 18 425,048 23,614 
Kansas City 24 357,227 14,884 26 413,318 15,897 
LA Galaxy 41 955,105 23,295 34 657,568 19,340 
Los Angeles FC 3 67,001 22,334 0 0 --- 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 24 413,169 17,215 31 582,060 18,776 
Miami  6 56,452 9,409 4 55,120 13,780 
Minnesota  1 19,939 19,939 0 0 --- 
Montreal  4 111,755 27,939 5 102,589 20,518 
New England  22 364,303 16,559 21 360,463 17,165 
New York City  5 105,781 21,156 3 113,162 37,721 
Philadelphia  2 37,069 18,535 4 103,168 25,792 
Portland  8 168,212 21,027 11 301,960 27,451 
Real Salt Lake 11 190,859 17,351 16 396,598 24,787 
San Jose  10 129,821 12,982 15 297,645 19,843 
Seattle  20 807,525 40,376 17 392,205 23,071 
Tampa Bay  6 57,466 9,578 5 80,514 16,103 
Toronto  8 238,305 29,788 8 279,982 34,998 
Vancouver  3 76,757 25,586 4 85,713 21,428 
MLS Totals 339 6,719,807 19,822 339 6,719,807 19,822 
 

ALL-TIME YEAR-BY-YEAR ATTENDANCE 
  REGULAR SEASON   MLS CUP PLAYOFFS   TOTAL 
SEASON GAMES ATTENDANCE AVERAGE GAMES ATTENDANCE AVERAGE GAMES ATTENDANCE AVERAGE 
1996 160 2,785,001 17,406 17 300,435 17,673 177 3,085,436 17,432 
1997 160 2,336,529 14,603 13 208,192 16,015 173 2,544,721 14,709 
1998 192 2,747,897 14,312 14 249,968 17,855 206 2,997,865 14,553 
1999 192 2,742,102 14,282 16 257,417 16,089 208 2,999,519 14,421 
2000 192 2,641,086 13,756 17 203,548 11,973 209 2,844,634 13,611 
2001 158 2,363,889 14,961 18 212,485 11,805 176 2,576,374 14,638 
2002 140 2,214,978 15,821 17 235,827 13,872 157 2,450,805 15,610 
2003 150 2,234,747 14,898 11 164,758 14,978 161 2,399,505 14,904 
2004 150 2,333,797 15,559 11 153,691 13,972 161 2,487,488 15,450 
2005 192 2,900,716 15,108 11 158,285 14,390 203 3,059,001 15,069 
2006 192 2,976,787 15,504 11 166,972 15,179 203 3,143,759 15,486 
2007 195 3,270,210 16,770 11 217,479 19,771 206 3,487,689 16,931 
2008 210 3,456,641 16,460 11 181,382 16,489 221 3,638,023 16,462 
2009 225 3,609,048 16,040 11 259,149 23,559 236 3,868,197 16,391 
2010 240 4,002,053 16,675 11 214,885 19,535 251 4,216,938 16,801 
2011 306 5,468,849 17,872 11 247,762 22,524 317 5,716,611 18,033 
2012 323 6,074,729 18,807 13 309,717 23,824 336 6,384,446 19,001 
2013 323 6,005,991 18,594 13 285,722 21,979 336 6,291,713 18,725 
2014 323 6,184,350 19,147 15 354,489 23,633 338 6,538,839 19,346 
2015 340 7,329,829 21,558 17 388,289 22,841 357 7,718,118 21,619 
2016 340 7,375,287 21,692 17 472,461 27,792 357 7,847,748 21,982 
2017 374 8,267,534 22,106 17 453,781 26,693 391 8,721,315 22,305 
2018 391 8,552,503 21,873 17 494,511 29,089 408 9,047,014 22,174 
2019 408 8,702,674 21,330 13 442,476 34,037 421 9,145,150 21,722 
2020 26 637,020 24,501    26 637,020 24,501 
TOTALS 5902 107,214,247 18,166 339 6,719,807 19,822 6235 113,847,928 18,259 
 
 

ALL-TIME TOP 20 REGULAR SEASON SINGLE GAME ATTENDANCES 
# HOME TEAM ATT DATE MATCH 
1 Chivas USA 92,650 8/6/2006 NE 1 @ CHV 1 
2 Los Angeles Galaxy 92,216 6/16/1996 TB 2 @ LA 2 
3 Chivas USA 88,816 8/10/2005 LA 1 @ CHV 0 
4 San Jose Clash 73,123 7/4/1999 DC 1 @ SJ 1 
5 Atlanta United 72,548 8/3/2019 LA 0 @ ATL 3 
6 Atlanta United 72,243 7/15/2018 SEA 1 @ ATL 1 
7 Atlanta United 72,035 3/11/2018 DC 1 @ ATL 3 
8 Atlanta United 72,017 9/22/2018 RSL 0 @ ATL 2 
9 Atlanta United 71,932 6/30/2018 ORL 0 @ ATL 4 
10 Atlanta United 71,874 10/22/2017 TOR 2 @ ATL 2 
11 Atlanta United 71,812 10/21/2018 CHI 1 @ ATL 2 
12 Houston Dynamo 70,550 8/9/2006 LA 1 @ HOU 0 
13 Atlanta United 70,425 9/16/2017 ORL 3 @ ATL 3 
14 Atlanta United 70,382 3/10/2019 CIN 1 @ ATL 1 
15 Atlanta United 69,301 3/7/2020 CIN 1 @ ATL 2 
16 Los Angeles Galaxy 69,255 4/13/1996 MET 1 @ LA 2 
17 Atlanta United 68,152 5/12/2019 ORL 0 @ ATL 1 
18 Atlanta United 68,077 7/7/2019 NYR 3 @ ATL 3 
19 Atlanta United 68,046 9/14/2019 CLB 3 @ ATL 1 
20 Atlanta United 67,502 6/1/2019 CHI 0 @ ATL 2 

 

ALL-TIME TOP 20 POSTSEASON SINGLE GAME ATTENDANCES 
# HOME TEAM ATT DATE MATCH 
1 MLS Cup 2018 73,019 12/8/2018 POR 0 @ ATL 2 
2 Atlanta United 70,526 11/11/2018 NYC 1 @ ATL 3 
3 Atlanta United 70,016 11/25/2018 NYR 0 @ ATL 3 
4 MLS Cup 2019 69,274 11/10/2019 TOR 1 @ SEA 3 
5 Atlanta United 67,221 10/26/2017 CLB 0 @ ATL 0 
6 Atlanta United 66,114 10/19/2019 NE 0 @ ATL 1 
7 MLS Cup 2002 61,316 10/20/2002 LA 1 @ NE 0 
8 Montreal Impact 61,004 11/22/2016 TOR 2 @ MTL 3 
9 MLS Cup '97 57,431 10/26/1997 COL 1 @ DC 2 
10 MLS Cup '98 51,350 10/25/1998 DC 0 @ CHI 2 
11 Seattle Sounders FC 46,758 11/30/2014 LA 1 @ SEA 2 
12 MLS Cup '09 46,011 11/22/2009 RSL 1 @ LA 1 
13 Seattle Sounders FC 45,298 11/30/2017 HOU 0 @ SEA 3 
14 MLS Cup '99 44,910 11/21/1999 DC 2 @ LA 0 
15 Seattle Sounders FC 44,575 11/18/2012 LA 1 @ SEA 2 
16 Atlanta United 44,055 10/30/2019 TOR 2 @ ATL 1 
17 Seattle Sounders FC 42,774 11/22/2016 COL 1 @ SEA 2 
18 Atlanta United 41,507 10/24/2019 PHI 0 @ ATL 2 
19 MLS Cup 2007 39,859 11/18/2007 HOU 2 @ NE 1 
20 Seattle Sounders FC 39,599 11/1/2015 DAL 1 @ SEA 2 
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ALL-TIME MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER COACHING RECORDS 
 
 
COACH TM W L T PCT PTS OT 
Sigi Schmid LA* 240 183 125 .552 843 9-6-25 
Bruce Arena NE* 218 131 105 .596 735 0-0-0 
Bob Bradley LFC* 170 115 77 .576 577 6-5-24 
Dominic Kinnear LA* 170 138 136 .536 646 0-0-0 
Peter Vermes KC 155 121 93 .546 558 0-0-0 
Frank Yallop CHI* 130 133 108 .496 498 1-0-18 
Jason Kreis ORL* 121 117 78 .506 441 0-0-0 
Oscar Pareja ORL* 114 83 64 .559 406 0-0-0 
Ben Olsen DC 113 137 84 .464 423 0-0-0 
Steve Nicol NE 112 108 81 .507 415 2-2-10 
Caleb Porter CLB* 90 72 65 .540 335 0-0-0 
Greg Vanney TOR 87 68 48 .547 309 0-0-0 
Bob Gansler KC 86 85 51 .502 305 2-4-29 
Jim Curtin PHI 84 79 48 .512 300 0-0-0 
Thomas Rongen CHV* 83 98 9 .461 232 2-4-7 
Dave Dir DAL 81 75 4 .519 217 0-0-4 
Octavio Zambrano NYR* 80 55 8 .587 238 4-3-8 
Tim Hankinson COL* 78 83 34 .487 256 3-3-23 
Jay Heaps NE 75 81 43 .485 268 0-0-0 
Jesse Marsch NYR* 70 51 31 .563 241 0-0-0 
Robert Warzycha CLB 70 59 41 .532 251 0-0-0 
Tom Fitzgerald CLB 70 67 7 .510 195 1-0-7 
Mike Petke RSL* 68 53 34 .548 238 0-0-0 
Brian Schmetzer SEA 67 37 34 .609 235 0-0-0 
Gregg Berhalter CLB 67 58 45 .526 246 0-0-0 
Carl Robinson VAN 64 59 42 .515 234 0-0-0 
Peter Nowak PHI* 63 57 49 .518 238 0-0-0 
Glenn Myernick COL 63 61 4 .508 173 3-1-4 
Schellas Hyndman DAL 62 59 58 .508 244 0-0-0 
Adrian Heath MIN* 61 72 40 .468 223 0-0-0 
Fernando Clavijo COL* 61 80 38 .447 221 2-1-13 
Dave Sarachan CHI 55 50 31 .518 196 1-0-8 
Frank Klopas MTL* 53 58 37 .483 196 0-0-0 
Ron Newman KC 50 50 0 .500 122 0-0-0 
Greg Andrulis CLB 49 43 32 .524 179 3-6-17 
Gary Smith NSH* 47 38 43 .535 184 0-0-0 
Preki TOR* 47 39 28 .535 169 0-0-0 
Ray Hudson DC* 46 42 20 .519 158 3-8-20 
Tom Soehn NE* 44 44 29 .500 161 0-0-0 
Wilmer Cabrera MTL* 43 62 29 .429 158 0-0-0 
Hans Backe NYR 41 26 31 .577 154 0-0-0 
Colin Clarke DAL 41 39 20 .510 143 0-0-1 
Veljko Paunovic CHI 41 58 37 .438 160 0-0-0 
Giovanni Savarese POR 40 29 22 .560 142 0-0-0 
Patrick Vieira NYC 39 22 22 .602 139 0-0-0 
Jeff Cassar RSL 38 37 30 .505 144 0-0-0 
Pablo Mastroeni COL 38 51 35 .448 149 0-0-0 
Gerardo Martino ATL 36 16 16 .647 124 0-0-0 
Curt Onalfo LA* 36 51 29 .435 137 0-0-0 
Brian Quinn SJ 35 41 0 .461 77 0-0-0 
Lothar Osiander SJ* 31 40 8 .443 91 0-1-8 
Chris Armas NYR 29 21 11 .566 98 0-0-0 
Mauro Biello MTL 29 30 20 .494 107 0-0-0 
Robin Fraser COL* 28 40 25 .435 109 0-0-0 
Domenec Torrent NYC 26 13 14 .623 92 0-0-0 
Mike Jeffries DAL 26 36 16 .436 94 5-2-16 
Denis Hamlett CHI 24 18 21 .548 93 0-0-0 
Martin Rennie VAN 24 25 19 .493 91 0-0-0 
Remi Garde MTL 24 29 8 .459 80 0-0-0 
John Hackworth PHI 23 30 20 .452 89 0-0-0 
Luchi Gonzalez DAL 22 18 16 .536 82 0-0-0 
Matias Almeyda SJ 21 25 11 .465 74 0-0-0 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto  LA 21 26 6 .453 69 0-0-0 
Ivo Wortmann MIA 21 28 4 .434 57 0-0-4 
Frank de Boer ATL 20 15 4 .564 64 0-0-0 
Laurie Calloway SJ 20 27 0 .426 50 0-0-0 
John Kowalski TB 20 27 0 .426 54 0-0-0 
Juan Carlos Osorio NYR* 18 30 19 .410 73 0-0-0 
Mark Watson SJ 17 20 14 .471 65 0-0-0 
Steve Sampson LA 17 24 10 .431 61 0-0-0 
Marc Dos Santos VAN 17 30 10 .386 61 0-0-0 
Alfonso Mondelo TB* 17 29 1 .372 48 0-0-1 
John Spencer POR 16 22 13 .441 61 0-0-0 
Steve Morrow DAL 15 15 8 .500 53 0-0-0 
Frank Stapleton NE 15 17 0 .469 33 0-0-0 
Ryan Nelsen TOR 15 26 17 .405 62 0-0-0 
John Ellinger RSL 15 37 16 .338 61 0-0-0 
Marco Schallibaum MTL 14 13 7 .515 49 0-0-0 
Owen Coyle HOU 14 21 11 .424 53 0-0-0 
Carlos Alberto Parreira NYR 13 19 0 .406 35 0-0-0 
Walter Zenga NE 13 23 0 .361 31 0-0-0 
Ronny Deila NYC 12 8 3 .587 39 0-0-0 
Carlos Queiroz NYR 12 12 0 .500 34 0-0-0 
Brad Friedel NE 12 21 13 .402 49 0-0-0 
John Carver TOR 11 15 10 .444 43 0-0-0 
Bobby Houghton COL 11 20 0 .355 29 0-0-0 
James O'Connor ORL 11 27 13 .343 46 0-0-0 
Freddy Juarez RSL 10 14 8 .438 38 0-0-0 
Carlos de los Cobos CHI 10 16 15 .427 45 0-0-0 
Mo Johnston TOR* 10 20 15 .389 45 0-0-0 
Brian Bliss CHI* 9 12 6 .444 33 0-0-0 

 
 
Chris Cummins TOR 8 9 7 .479 31 0-0-0 
Carlos Cordoba MIA 8 11 0 .421 14 0-0-0 
Thierry Henry MTL 8 13 2 .391 26 0-0-0 
Martin Vasquez CHV 8 18 4 .333 28 0-0-0 
Anthony Hudson COL 8 26 9 .291 33 0-0-0 
Bora Milutinovic NYR 8 25 0 .242 16 0-0-0 
Conor Casey COL 7 7 4 .500 25 0-0-0 
Chris Leitch SJ 7 8 2 .471 23 0-0-0 
Diego Alonso MCF 7 13 3 .370 24 0-0-0 
Aron Winter TOR 7 22 15 .330 36 0-0-0 
Bradley Carnell NYR 6 5 3 .536 21 0-0-0 
Richie Williams NYR 6 6 4 .500 22 0-0-0 
Ruud Gullit LA 6 8 5 .447 23 0-0-0 
Timo Liekoski CLB 6 16 0 .273 14 0-0-0 
Raphael Wicky CHI 5 10 8 .391 23 0-0-0 
Wade Barrett HOU 4 7 11 .432 23 0-0-0 
Tab Ramos HOU 4 10 9 .370 21 0-0-0 
Stephen Glass ATL 4 10 4 .333 16 0-0-0 
Paul Mariner TOR 4 12 8 .333 20 0-0-0 
Mikael Stahre SJ 4 16 8 .286 20 0-0-0 
Jaap Stam CIN 4 13 4 .286 16 0-0-0 
Chad Ashton DC 3 3 1 .500 10 0-0-0 
Davy Arnaud HOU 3 5 1 .389 10 0-0-0 
Eddie Firmani NYR 3 5 0 .375 5 0-0-0 
Gavin Wilkinson POR 3 8 6 .353 15 0-0-0 
Steve Cooke COL 3 7 2 .333 11 0-0-0 
Jose Luis Sanchez Sola CHV 3 7 2 .333 11 0-0-0 
Jose Luis Real CHV 3 12 6 .286 15 0-0-0 
Hans Westerhof CHV 3 14 4 .238 13 0-0-0 
Yoann Damet CIN 3 12 0 .200 9 0-0-0 
Jorge Espinoza SJ 2 0 0 1.000 6 0-0-0 
Craig Dalrymple VAN 2 2 1 .500 7 0-0-0 
Marco Ferruzzi DAL 2 2 1 .500 7 0-0-0 
Nick Dasovic TOR 2 3 1 .417 7 0-0-0 
Alan Koch CIN 2 7 2 .273 8 0-0-0 
Ralph Perez LA 1 0 0 1.000 3 0-0-0 
Mike Lapper NE 1 0 2 .667 5 0-0-0 
Teitur Thordarson VAN 1 5 6 .333 9 0-0-0 
Ron Jans CIN 1 5 4 .300 7 0-0-0 
Perry Van Der Beck TB 1 9 1 .136 4 0-1-1 
Cobi Jones LA 0 0 1 .500 1 0-0-0 
Javier Ledesma CHV 0 0 1 .500 1 0-0-0 
Ian Russell SJ 0 1 1 .250 1 0-0-0 
Daryl Shore RSL 0 1 1 .250 1 0-0-0 
Bobby Murphy ORL 0 3 2 .200 2 0-0-0 
Steve Ralston SJ 0 5 1 .083 1 0-0-0 
Ken Fogarty KC 0 3 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Sacha van der Most CHV 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Roy Wegerle COL 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
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INDIVIDUAL SINGLE SEASON LEADERS 
 
GOALS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 34 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 31 
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 30 
1996 Roy Lassiter TB 30 27 
2012 Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 27 
2014 Bradley Wright-Phillips NY 32 27 
2019 Josef Martinez ATL 29 27 
 
ASSISTS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
2000 Carlos Valderrama TB 32 26 
2016 Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 20 
2019 Maximiliano Moralez NYC 29 20 
1996 Marco Etcheverry DC 26 19 
1997 Carlos Valderrama TB 20 19 
1998 Marco Etcheverry DC 29 19 
2002 Steve Ralston NE 27 19 
2008 Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 27 19 
2014 Landon Donovan LA 31 19 
 
SHOTS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 181 
2016 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 177 
2018 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 167 
2016 David Villa NYC 33 166 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 160 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SOG 
2000 Mamadou Diallo TB 28 76 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 73 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 71 
2016 David Villa NYC 33 68 
2003 Ante Razov CHI 26 67 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP FC 
2016 Diego Chara POR 30 86 
2000 Diego Serna MIA 31 83 
2007 Juan Toja DAL 27 83 
2014 Diego Chara POR 31 83 
2006 Simo Valakari DAL 31 81 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP FS 
2006 Alejandro Moreno HOU 30 112 
2004 Davy Arnaud KC 30 111 
2017 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 33 110 
2019 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 28 108 
2005 Alejandro Moreno SJ 31 102 
 
CAUTIONS (YELLOWS) 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP CAUT 
1996 Leonel Alvarez DAL 22 14 
1996 Michael Emenalo SJ 29 13 
2012 Oswaldo Minda CHV 22 13 
2013 Aurelien Collin KC 29 13 
2015 Marco Donadel MTL 25 13 
 
EJECTIONS (RED CARDS) 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP EJECT 
1997 Branco MET 11 3 
2000 Ezra Hendrickson LA 22 3 
2009 Carlos Johnson NY 13 3 
2009 Jamison Olave RSL 25 3 
2010 Davy Arnaud KC 27 3 
2011 Eric Hassli VAN 26 3 
2013 Dimitry Imbongo NE 21 3 
2015 Laurent Ciman MTL 27 3 
2015 Jamison Olave RSL 22 3 
2016 Kendall Waston VAN 26 3 
2017 Jelle Van Damme LA 18 3 
2018 Reto Ziegler DAL 29 3 
2019 Roger Espinoza KC 16 3 
 
OFFSIDES 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP OFF 
2000 Mamadou Diallo TB 28 82 
2013 Marco Di Vaio MTL 33 78 
1996 Roy Lassiter TB 30 70 
2001 Mamadou Diallo TB 22 56 
1997 Roy Wegerle DC* 31 55 
2007 Joseph Ngwenya HOU* 30 55 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
2012 Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 11 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 10 
2002 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 9 
2010 Chris Wondolowski SJ 28 9 
2014 Lee Nguyen NE 32 9 
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 9 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
1999 Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 30 8 
2000 Steve Ralston TB 30 8 
2018 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 27 8 
 8 players tied with   7 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
2005 Jaime Moreno DC 29 9 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 9 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 8 
 5 players tied with   7 

 
HAT TRICKS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP HATS GOALS 
1998 Stern John CLB 27 3 26 
1998 Cobi Jones LA 24 3 19 
2000 Diego Serna MIA 31 3 16 
2014 Bradley Wright-Phillips NY 32 3 27 
2017 Josef Martinez ATL 20 3 19 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 3 31 
 
GOALS PER GAME 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS AVG 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 34 1.10 
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 30 1.03 
2015 Didier Drogba MTL 11 11 1.00 
1998 Stern John CLB 27 26 0.96 
2017 Josef Martinez ATL 20 19 0.95 
Minimum: 5 goals 
 
ASSISTS PER GAME 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS AVG 
1997 Carlos Valderrama TB 20 19 0.95 
1998 Andy Williams CLB 13 12 0.92 
2000 Carlos Valderrama TB 32 26 0.81 
1997 Eric Wynalda SJ 14 11 0.79 
1999 Marco Etcheverry DC 22 17 0.77 
Minimum:  5 assists 
 
SCORING PCT. 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS GOALS PCT 
2013 Lloyd Sam NY 22 7 5 71.4 
2006 Claudio Suarez CHV 20 10 6 60.0 
2020 Jaroslaw Niezgoda POR 17 12 7 58.3 
2019 Benji Michel ORL 17 11 5 45.5 
2006 Craig Waibel HOU 28 12 5 41.7 
Minimum:  5 goals 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL PCT. 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS SOG PCT 
1997 Gerell Elliott DAL 28 45 34 75.6 
2000 Johnny Torres NE 20 28 21 75.0 
1997 Paul Wright KC 30 31 22 71.0 
2000 Alex Comas MET 25 48 34 70.8 
2000 Roy Lassiter MIA 27 54 38 70.4 
Minimum:  20 shots on goal 
 
GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP MIN GA GAA 
2010 Kevin Hartman DAL 20 1755 12 0.62 
2010 Nick Rimando RSL 27 2430 18 0.67 
2017 Brad Guzan ATL 14 1260 10 0.71 
2012 Michael Gspurning SEA 21 1845 15 0.73 
2016 Zac MacMath COL 17 1530 13 0.76 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played 
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
1996 Brad Friedel CLB 9 8 1 0 .889 
1999 Mark Simpson DC 9 6 1 0 .857 
1998 Tom Presthus DC 6 5 1 0 .833 
2013 Matt Reis NE 12 7 0 4 .818 
1998 Scott Garlick DC 25 19 5 0 .792 
Minimum:  5 wins 
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
1998 Kevin Hartman LA 29 22 
1997 Mike Ammann KC 29 21 
2018 Luis Robles NYR 31 21 
1999 Kevin Hartman LA 32 20 
2014 Stefan Frei SEA 34 20 
2018 Brad Guzan ATL 33 20 
 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
2005 D.J. Countess RSL 27 19 
2012 Matt Pickens COL 32 19 
1997 Tony Meola MET 30 18 
1999 Mike Ammann MET 24 18 
2014 Dan Kennedy CHV 33 18 
 
SAVES 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
2000 Scott Garlick TB 32 184 
1997 Mark Dodd DAL 30 183 
1998 Tony Meola MET 31 164 
1996 Mark Dodd DAL 31 160 
1999 Scott Garlick TB 28 152 
 
SHUTOUTS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
2000 Tony Meola KC 31 16 
2012 Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 15 
2010 Nick Rimando RSL 27 14 
2013 Donovan Ricketts POR 32 14 
2018 Luis Robles NYR 31 14 
2019 Brad Guzan ATL 34 14 
2019 Bill Hamid DC 33 14 
 
SAVES PERCENTAGE 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SAVES SOG PCT 
2006 Matt Pickens CHI 8 47 57 82.5 
2009 Matt Reis NE 24 114 140 81.4 
2018 Bill Hamid DC 14 51 63 81.0 
2006 Jon Conway NY 12 54 67 80.6 
2004 Joe Cannon COL 30 150 187 80.2 
Minimum:  40 saves 
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GOALS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
2020 Diego Rossi LFC 19 14 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 34 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 31 
2017 Nemanja Nikolic CHI 34 24 
2016 Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 34 24 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 22 
 Kei Kamara CLB 32 22 
2014 Bradley Wright-Phillips NY 32 27 
2013 Camilo Sanvezzo VAN 32 22 
2012 Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 27 
2011 Dwayne De Rosario DC* 33 16 
 Chris Wondolowski SJ 30 16 
2010 Chris Wondolowski  SJ 28 18 
2009 Jeff Cunningham DAL 28 17 
2008 Landon Donovan LA 25 20 
2007 Luciano Emilio DC 29 20 
2006 Jeff Cunningham RSL 31 16 
2005 Taylor Twellman NE 25 17 
2004 Brian Ching SJ 25 12 
 Eddie Johnson DAL 26 12 
2003 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 15 
 Taylor Twellman NE 22 15 
2002 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 24 
2001 Alex Pineda Chacon MIA 25 19 
2000 Mamadou Diallo TB 28 26 
1999 Stern John CLB 28 18 
 Jason Kreis DAL 32 18 
 Roy Lassiter DC 30 18 
1998 Stern John CLB 27 26 
1997 Jaime Moreno DC 20 16 
1996 Roy Lassiter TB 30 27 
 
ASSISTS  
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
2020 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 20 10 
 Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 23 10 
 Darwin Quintero HOU 22 10 
2019 Maximiliano Moralez NYC 29 20 
2018 Borek Dockal PHI 31 18 
2017 Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 17 
2016 Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 20 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 16 
2014 Landon Donovan LA 31 19 
2013 Diego Valeri  POR 31 13 
2012 Graham Zusi KC 32 15 
2011 Brad Davis HOU 34 16 
2010 Landon Donovan  LA 24 16 
2009 Omar Cummings COL 28 12 
 Brad Davis HOU 27 12 
2008 Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 27 19 
2007 Steve Ralston NE 26 14 
2006 Terry Cooke COL 23 12 
2005 Dwayne De Rosario SJ 28 13 
2004 Jaime Moreno DC 27 14 
2003 Preki KC 30 17 
2002 Steve Ralston NE 27 19 
2001 John Wilmar Perez CLB 25 15 
 Diego Serna MIA 22 15 
2000 Carlos Valderrama TB 32 26 
1999 Steve Ralston TB 32 18 
1998 Marco Etcheverry DC 29 19 
1997 Carlos Valderrama TB 20 19 
1996 Marco Etcheverry DC 26 19 
 
SHOTS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS 
2020 Valentin Castellanos NYC 22 74 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 160 
2018 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 167 
2017 David Villa NYC 31 136 
2016 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 177 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 181 
2014 Robbie Keane LA 29 122 
2013 Marco Di Vaio MTL 33 118 
2012 Kei Kamara KC 33 134 
2011 Dwayne De Rosario DC* 33 113 
2010 Juan Pablo Angel NY 30 98 
2009 Fredy Montero SEA 27 86 
2008 Kenny Cooper DAL 30 119 
2007 Juan Pablo Angel NY 24 97 
2006 Ante Razov CHV 28 98 
2005 Chris Klein KC 31 84 
2004 Damani Ralph CHI 26 89 
2003 Ante Razov CHI 26 119 
2002 Ante Razov CHI 25 115 
2001 Mamadou Diallo TB 22 94 
2000 Mamadou Diallo TB 28 152 
1999 Jason Kreis DAL 32 114 
1998 Stern John CLB 27 116 
1997 Robert Warzycha CLB 31 92 
1996 Preki KC 32 140 
 
 

 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SOG 
2020 Valentin Castellanos NYC 22 34 
 Diego Rossi LFC 19 34 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 71 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 56 
2017 Nemanja Nikolic CHI 34 59 
2016 David Villa NYC 33 68 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 73 
2014 Bradley Wright-Phillips NY 32 57 
2013 Marco Di Vaio MTL 33 53 
2012 Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 55 
2011 Chris Wondolowski SJ 30 52 
2010 Sebastien Le Toux PHI 28 48 
2009 Jeff Cunningham DAL 28 38 
2008 Kenny Cooper DAL 30 60 
2007 Taylor Twellman NE 26 55 
2006 Jeff Cunningham RSL 31 45 
2005 Taylor Twellman NE 25 51 
2004 Taylor Twellman NE 23 39 
2003 Ante Razov CHI 26 67 
2002 Taylor Twellman NE 28 58 
2001 Abdul Thompson Conteh DC 25 45 
2000 Mamadou Diallo TB 28 76 
1999 Jason Kreis DAL 32 57 
1998 Roy Lassiter DC* 31 52 
1997 Jaime Moreno DC 20 46 
1996 Preki KC 32 61 
 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP FC 
2020 Valentin Castellanos NYC 22 55 
2019 Luis Caicedo NE 31 79 
2018 Luis Caicedo NE 30 71 
2017 Alejandro Bedoya PHI 28 66 
2016 Diego Chara POR 30 86 
2015 Luis Garrido HOU 29 73 
 Cristian Higuita ORL 26 73 
 Tony Tchani CLB 32 73 
2014 Diego Chara POR 31 83 
2013 Marcelo Sarvas LA 32 77 
2012 Michael Farfan PHI 32 74 
2011 Diego Chara POR 28 64 
2010 Conor Casey COL 27 52 
2009 Conor Casey COL 24 62 
2008 Atiba Harris CHV 28 73 
2007 Juan Toja DAL 27 83 
2006 Simo Valakari DAL 31 81 
2005 Simo Valakari DAL 28 78 
2004 Simo Valakari DAL 26 73 
2003 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 76 
2002 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 71 
2001 Matt McKeon KC 26 76 
2000 Diego Serna MIA 31 83 
1999 Matt McKeon COL 28 80 
1998 Richie Williams DC 31 66 
1997 Matt McKeon KC 31 75 
1996 Geoff Aunger NE 29 66 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP FS 
2020 Robert Beric CHI 23 58 
2019 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 28 108 
2018 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 27 94 
2017 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 33 110 
2016 Mauro Diaz DAL 27 81 
 Alberto Quintero SJ 30 81 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 90 
2014 Quincy Amarikwa CHI 32 101 
2013 Darlington Nagbe POR 34 83 
2012 Patrick Nyarko CHI 34 84 
2011 Gershon Koffie VAN 29 76 
2010 David Ferreira DAL 30 84 
2009 Freddie Ljungberg SEA 22 67 
2008 Cuauhtemoc Blanco CHI 27 76 
2007 Alejandro Moreno CLB* 29 93 
2006 Alejandro Moreno HOU 30 112 
2005 Alejandro Moreno SJ 31 102 
2004 Davy Arnaud KC 30 111 
2003 DaMarcus Beasley CHI 22 96 
2002 Taylor Twellman NE 28 87 
2001 Jaime Moreno DC 24 87 
2000 Jason Moore COL 27 83 
1999 Cobi Jones LA 28 80 
1998 Diego Serna MIA 26 89 
1997 Roberto Donadoni MET 32 94 
1996 Giuseppe Galderisi TB* 25 89 
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CAUTIONS (YELLOWS) 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP CAUT 
2020 Alejandro Bedoya PHI 21 9 
 Andres Reyes MCF 13 9 
2019 Bryan Acosta DAL 26 12 
 Alexander Ring NYC 31 12 
2018 Luis Caicedo NE 30 11 
 Diego Chara POR 27 11 
2017 David Guzman POR 25 11 
2016 Marcelo Sarvas DC 28 11 
2015 Marco Donadel MTL 25 13 
2014 Oswaldo Minda CHV 20 12 
2013 Aurelien Collin KC 29 13 
2012 Oswaldo Minda CHV 22 13 
2011 David Beckham LA 26 10 
 Aurelien Collin KC 23 10 
2010 Wilman Conde  CHI 25 10 
2009 Kyle Beckerman RSL 25 10 
2008 Bakary Soumare CHI 28 10 
2007 Eddie Robinson HOU 25 11 
2006 Eddie Robinson HOU 25 11 
2005 5 players tied with 9    
2004 6 players tied with 8    
2003 Carlos Llamosa NE 24 9 
 Oscar Pareja DAL 24 9 
 Mike Petke DC 25 9 
2002 5 players tied with 9    
2001 Joe Franchino NE 23 10 
2000 Geoff Aunger DC 26 11 
 Mauricio Wright NE* 26 11 
1999 Danny Pena LA 27 10 
1998 Leonel Alvarez DAL 27 12 
1997 Frankie Hejduk TB 23 9 
 Mo Johnston KC 29 9 
1996 Leonel Alvarez DAL 22 14 
 
EJECTIONS (RED CARDS) 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP EJECT 
2020 Julian Araujo LA 17 2 
 Andres Reyes MCF 13 2 
2019 Roger Espinoza KC 16 3 
2018 Reto Ziegler DAL 29 3 
2017 Jelle Van Damme LA 18 3 
2016 Kendall Waston VAN 26 3 
2015 Laurent Ciman MTL 27 3 
 Jamison Olave RSL 22 3 
2014 8 players tied with 2 
2013 Dimitry Imbongo NE 20 3 
2012 6 players tied with 2 
2011 Eric Hassli VAN 26 3 
2010 Davy Arnaud  KC 27 3 
2009 Carlos Johnson NY 13 3 
 Jamison Olave RSL 25 3 
2008 6 players tied with 2    
2007 4 players tied with 2    
2006 4 players tied with 2    
2005 Guy Melamed COL 14 2 
 Jaime Moreno DC 29 2 
 Eddie Robinson SJ 29 2 
2004 Dema Kovalenko DC 25 2 
 Simo Valakari DAL 26 2 
2003 Ramiro Corrales SJ 25 2 
2002 Chad McCarty CLB 18 2 
 Tony Meola KC 17 2 
2001 5 players tied with 2    
2000 Ezra Hendrickson LA 22 3 
1999 7 players tied with 2    
1998 7 players tied with 2    
1997 Branco MET 11 3 
1996 Leonel Alvarez DAL 22 2 
 Mike Clark CLB 27 2 
 
OFFSIDES 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP OFF 
2020 Robert Beric CHI 23 28 
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 44 
2018 Dom Dwyer ORL 26 41 
2017 Nemanja Nikolic CHI 34 51 
2016 David Villa NYC 33 41 
2015 David Villa NYC 30 47 
2014 Dom Dwyer KC 33 38 
2013 Marco Di Vaio MTL 33 78 
2012 Jairo Arrieta CLB 18 41 
2011 Luke Rodgers NY 23 48 
2010 Juan Pablo Angel NY 30 50 
2009 Dwayne De Rosario TOR 28 43 
2008 Kenny Cooper DAL 30 39 
 Jeff Cunningham DAL* 27 39 
2007 Joseph Ngwenya HOU* 30 55 
2006 Ante Razov CHV 28 43 
2005 Ronald Cerritos SJ 30 41 
2004 Taylor Twellman NE 23 35 
2003 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 46 
2002 Mamadou Diallo MET* 24 54 
2001 Mamadou Diallo TB 22 56 
2000 Mamadou Diallo TB 28 82 
1999 Roy Lassiter DC 30 43 
1998 Raul Diaz Arce NE 32 44 
1997 Roy Wegerle DC* 31 55 
1996 Roy Lassiter TB 30 70 

 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
2020 Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 23 5 
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 9 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 10 
2017 Diego Valeri POR 32 7 
2016 Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 34 7 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 7 
 Kei Kamara CLB 32 7 
 Bradley Wright-Phillips NYR 34 7 
2014 Lee Nguyen NE 32 9 
2013 Chris Wondolowski SJ 29 8 
2012 Chris Wondolowski SJ 32 11 
2011 4 players tied with 4 
2010 Chris Wondolowski  SJ 28 9 
2009 Jeff Cunningham DAL 28 7 
2008 5 players tied with 4    
2007 Eddie Johnson KC 24 6 
2006 Kenny Cooper DAL 31 6 
 Nicolas Hernandez COL 30 6 
2005 Landon Donovan LA 22 7 
2004 Eddie Johnson DAL 26 7 
2003 Landon Donovan SJ 22 5 
 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 5 
 John Spencer COL 27 5 
2002 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 9 
2001 Alex Pineda Chacon MIA 25 7 
2000 4 players tied with 6    
1999 Jorge Dely Valdes COL 32 7 
 Ante Razov CHI 30 7 
1998 Stern John CLB 27 6 
 Jason Kreis DAL 30 6 
1997 Jaime Moreno DC 20 5 
 Preki KC 27 5 
1996 Eduardo Hurtado LA 26 6 
 Steve Rammel DC 26 6 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
2020 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 20 6 
2019 Maximiliano Moralez NYC 29 7 
 Diego Valeri POR 31 7 
2018 Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 27 8 
2017 Victor Vazquez TOR 31 6 
2016 Mauro Diaz DAL 27 7 
 Sacha Kljestan NYR 32 7 
2015 Ignacio Piatti MTL 26 6 
2014 Robbie Keane LA 29 6 
2013 5 players tied with 5 
2012 5 players tied with 5 
2011 David Beckham LA 26 7 
2010 3 players tied with 5 
2009 Freddie Ljungberg SEA 22 5 
2008 Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 27 5 
 Steve Ralston NE 21 5 
2007 Christian Gomez DC 27 5 
2006 4 players tied with 4    
2005 Dwayne De Rosario SJ 28 5 
 Cobi Jones LA 31 5 
2004 4 players tied with 5    
2003 Preki KC 30 5 
2002 Carlos Valderrama COL 27 6 
2001 Diego Serna MIA 22 7 
2000 Steve Ralston TB 30 8 
1999 Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 30 8 
1998 Marco Etcheverry DC 29 5 
 Ezra Hendrickson LA 27 5 
 Eduardo Hurtado MET* 29 5 
1997 Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 22 7 
1996 Marco Etcheverry DC 26 6 
 Carlos Valderrama TB 23 6 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
2020 Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 23 5 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 9 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 8 
2017 Diego Valeri POR 32 6 
2016 Pedro Morales VAN 27 6 
2015 David Villa NYC 30 7 
2014 Dom Dwyer KC 33 7 
 Pedro Morales VAN 33 7 
2013 Federico Higuain CLB 29 6 
2012 Patrice Bernier MTL 27 6 
2011 Andres Mendoza CLB 29 5 
2010 Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 29 5 
2009 Jaime Moreno DC 24 6 
2008 4 players tied with 4    
2007 Juan Pablo Angel NY 24 5 
 Landon Donovan LA 25 5 
2006 Jeff Cunningham RSL 31 4 
 Amado Guevara NY 28 4 
2005 Jaime Moreno DC 29 9 
2004 Amado Guevara MET 24 6 
2003 Carlos Ruiz LA 26 7 
2002 5 players tied with 3    
2001 Cate NE 22 5 
2000 Greg Vanney LA 27 5 
1999 Wolde Harris COL 29 3 
1998 Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 30 4 
 Lubos Kubik CHI 31 4 
1997 Jaime Moreno DC 20 5 
1996 Preki KC 32 7 
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GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP MIN GA GAA 
2020 Jimmy Maurer DAL 16 1392 13 0.84 
2019 Tyler Miller LFC 28 2520 28 1.00 
2018 Bill Hamid DC 14 1260 12 0.86 
2017 Brad Guzan ATL 14 1260 10 0.71 
2016 Zac MacMath COL 17 1530 13 0.76 
2015 Nick Rimando RSL 24 2160 24 1.00 
2014 Nick Rimando RSL 24 2160 25 1.04 
2013 Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 3060 30 0.88 
2012 Michael Gspurning SEA 21 1845 15 0.73 
2011 Donovan Ricketts LA 15 1284 11 0.77 
2010 Kevin Hartman DAL 20 1755 12 0.62 
2009 Zach Thornton CHV 27 2385 23 0.87 
2008 Pat Onstad HOU 24 2098 24 1.03 
2007 Pat Onstad HOU 27 2418 22 0.82 
2006 Jon Conway NY 12 1080 12 1.00 
2005 Pat Onstad SJ 32 2880 31 0.97 
2004 Nick Rimando DC 13 1170 13 1.00 
2003 Jonny Walker MET 14 1325 14 0.95 
2002 Jon Busch CLB 14 1236 15 1.09 
 Kevin Hartman LA 18 1648 20 1.09 
2001 Zach Thornton CHI 27 2496 30 1.08 
2000 Tony Meola KC 31 2826 29 0.92 
1999 Kevin Hartman LA 32 2870 29 0.91 
1998 Zach Thornton CHI 25 2076 27 1.17 
1997 Brad Friedel CLB 29 2609 35 1.21 
1996 Jorge Campos LA 24 2025 27 1.20 
Minimum: 1000 minutes played    
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
2020 Andre Blake PHI 21 13 3 5 .738 
2019 Tyler Miller LFC 28 18 2 8 .786 
2018 Bill Hamid DC 14 9 2 3 .750 
2017 Alex Bono TOR 29 19 4 6 .759 
2016 Zac MacMath COL 17 9 3 5 .676 
2015 Jesse Gonzalez DAL 11 7 3 1 .682 
2014 Nick Rimando RSL 24 13 4 7 .688 
2013 Matt Reis NE 11 6 0 4 .800 
2012 Jon Busch SJ 32 17 5 9 .694 
2011 Josh Saunders LA 19 12 2 4 .778 
2010 Kevin Hartman DAL 20 10 1 8 .737 
2009 William Hesmer CLB 19 9 4 6 .632 
2008 William Hesmer CLB 29 17 6 6 .690 
2007 Troy Perkins DC 29 16 6 7 .672 
2006 Jon Conway NY 12 7 2 3 .708 
2005 Pat Onstad SJ 32 18 4 10 .719 
2004 Bo Oshoniyi KC 9 5 2 2 .667 
2003 Pat Onstad SJ 27 14 5 8 .667 
2002 Jon Busch CLB 14 8 3 2 .692 
2001 Mark Simpson DC 7 5 2 0 .714 
2000 Zach Thornton CHI 25 15 4 6 .720 
1999 Mark Simpson DC 9 6 1 0 .857 
1998 Tom Presthus DC 6 5 1 0 .833 
1997 Mike Ammann KC 29 21 8 0 .724 
1996 Brad Friedel CLB 9 8 1 0 .889 
Minimum: 5 wins 
 

 
GOALKEEPER WINS  
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
2020 Andre Blake PHI 21 13 
2019 Brad Guzan ATL 34 18 
 Tyler Miller LFC 28 18 
2018 Luis Robles NYR 31 21 
2017 Alex Bono TOR 29 19 
2016 Luis Robles NYR 34 16 
2015 Luis Robles NYR 34 18 
2014 Stefan Frei SEA 34 20 
2013 Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 17 
2012 Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 18 
2011 Kasey Keller SEA 34 18 
2010 Donovan Ricketts LA 29 18 
2009 Pat Onstad HOU 30 13 
2008 William Hesmer CLB 29 17 
2007 Troy Perkins DC 29 16 
2006 Troy Perkins DC 30 15 
2005 Pat Onstad SJ 32 18 
2004 Jon Busch CLB 29 12 
2003 Zach Thornton CHI 30 15 
2002 Joe Cannon SJ 26 13 
2001 Zach Thornton CHI 27 16 
2000 Scott Garlick TB 32 16 
1999 Kevin Hartman LA 32 20 
1998 Kevin Hartman LA 29 22 
1997 Mike Ammann KC 29 21 
1996 Mark Dodd DAL 31 17 
 Mark Dougherty TB 28 17 
 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES  
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
2020 Brad Guzan ATL 23 13 
2019 Evan Bush MTL 32 17 
2018 Joseph Bendik ORL 25 17 
2017 Bobby Shuttleworth MIN 33 16 
2016 David Ousted VAN 33 15 
2015 Josh Saunders NYC 33 16 
2014 Dan Kennedy CHV 33 18 
2013 Dan Kennedy CHV 31 17 
2012 Matt Pickens COL 32 19 
2011 William Hesmer CLB 32 13 
2010 Troy Perkins DC 22 15 
2009 Joe Cannon SJ 28 14 
2008 Joe Cannon SJ 30 13 
2007 Joe Cannon LA 29 13 
 Nick Rimando RSL 27 13 
2006 Scott Garlick RSL 31 12 
 Kevin Hartman LA 28 12 
 Bo Oshoniyi KC 29 12 
2005 D.J. Countess RSL 27 19 
2004 Henry Ring CHI 28 12 
2003 D.J. Countess DAL 24 15 
2002 Tim Howard MET 27 14 
 Nick Rimando DC 28 14 
2001 Adin Brown TB* 22 16 
2000 Matt Jordan DAL 31 14 
1999 Mike Ammann MET 24 18 
1998 Tony Meola MET 31 17 
1997 Tony Meola MET 30 18 
1996 Tony Meola MET 29 15 
 Chris Woods COL 23 15 
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SAVES        
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
2020 Sean Johnson NYC 23 81 
2019 David Bingham LA 33 141 
2018 Evan Bush MTL 34 132 
2017 Joseph Bendik ORL 33 118 
2016 Jake Gleeson POR 28 118 
2015 Josh Saunders NYC 33 123 
2014 Jon Busch SJ 34 138 
2013 Troy Perkins MTL 33 110 
2012 Andy Gruenebaum CLB 33 124 
2011 Jon Busch SJ 33 113 
2010 Stefan Frei  TOR 28 108 
2009 Matt Reis NE 24 114 
2008 Joe Cannon SJ 30 124 
2007 Nick Rimando RSL 27 146 
2006 Matt Reis NE 32 141 
2005 Matt Reis NE 31 115 
2004 Joe Cannon COL 30 150 
2003 Kevin Hartman LA 30 149 
2002 Tim Howard MET 27 140 
2001 Tim Howard MET 26 146 
2000 Scott Garlick TB 32 184 
1999 Scott Garlick TB 28 152 
1998 Tony Meola MET 31 164 
1997 Mark Dodd DAL 30 183 
1996 Mark Dodd DAL 31 160 
     
SHUTOUTS    
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
2020 Joe Willis NSH 23 9 
2019 Brad Guzan ATL 34 14 
 Bill Hamid DC 33 14 
2018 Luis Robles NYR 31 14 
2017 Stefan Frei SEA 33 13 
2016 Luis Robles NYR 34 11 
2015 Adam Kwarasey POR 33 13 
 David Ousted VAN 34 13 
2014 David Ousted VAN 34 13 
2013 Donovan Ricketts POR 32 14 
2012 Jimmy Nielsen KC 34 15 
2011 Kevin Hartman DAL 33 13 
 Nick Rimando RSL 33 13 
2010 Nick Rimando RSL 27 14 
2009 Zach Thornton CHV 27 12 
2008 Jon Busch CHI 30 10 
 Kevin Hartman KC 30 10 
 William Hesmer CLB 29 10 
2007 Brad Guzan CHV 27 13 
2006 Matt Reis NE 32 10 
2005 Pat Onstad SJ 32 12 
2004 Jon Busch CLB 29 10 
 Joe Cannon COL 30 10 
2003 Scott Garlick COL 26 9 
 Pat Onstad SJ 27 9 
2002 Joe Cannon SJ 26 8 
2001 Matt Jordan DAL 26 9 
 Zach Thornton CHI 27 9 
2000 Tony Meola KC 31 16 
1999 Kevin Hartman LA 32 11 
 Matt Jordan DAL 29 11 
1998 Zach Thornton CHI 25 8 
1997 Brad Friedel CLB 29 7 
1996 Tony Meola MET 29 9 
     
SAVES PERCENTAGE 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GP SAVES SOG PCT 
2020 Jimmy Maurer DAL 16 54 68 79.4 
2019 Steve Clark POR 24 84 109 77.1 
2018 Bill Hamid DC 14 51 63 81.0 
2017 Tim Melia KC 31 91 116 78.4 
2016 Brian Rowe LA 31 113 148 76.4 
2015 Stefan Frei SEA 31 111 144 77.1 
2014 Bill Hamid DC 30 110 146 75.3 
2013 Nick Rimando RSL 27 82 112 73.2 
2012 Bill Hamid DC 24 88 113 77.9 
2011 Donovan Ricketts LA 15 41 54 75.9 
2010 Kevin Hartman DAL 20 56 71 78.9 
2009 Matt Reis NE 24 114 140 81.4 
2008 Jon Busch CHI 30 122 156 78.2 
2007 Pat Onstad HOU 27 85 109 78.0 
2006 Matt Pickens CHI 8 47 57 82.5 
2005 Pat Onstad SJ 32 105 136 77.2 
2004 Joe Cannon COL 30 150 187 80.2 
2003 Jonny Walker MET 14 55 70 78.6 
2002 Jon Busch CLB 14 63 80 78.8 
2001 Tim Howard MET 26 146 190 76.8 
2000 Tony Meola KC 31 129 162 79.6 
1999 Marcus Hahnemann COL 13 68 85 80.0 
1998 Mark Dodd DAL 25 134 179 74.9 
1997 Brad Friedel CLB 29 131 174 75.3 
1996 Brad Friedel CLB 9 46 60 76.7 
Minimum: 40 saves 
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GOALS 
5 Clint Mathis, MET 08/26/2000 at DAL W 6-4 
4 Raul Diaz Arce, DC 07/07/1996 vs. DAL W 6-1 
4 Raul Diaz Arce, DC 04/12/1997 at COL W 5-2 
4 Diego Serna, MIA 09/02/2000 vs. MET W 4-1 
4 Mamadou Diallo, TB 05/09/2001 vs. LA T 4-4 
4 Abdul Thompson Conteh, DC 05/09/2001 vs. NE W 5-0 
4 Mamadou Diallo, MET 06/15/2002 vs. LA W 5-0 
4 Edson Buddle, CLB 09/18/2004 vs. MET W 4-2 
4 Brian Ching, HOU 04/02/2006 vs. COL W 5-2 
4 Jeff Cunningham, DAL 08/01/2009 vs. KC W 6-0 
4 Patrick Mullins, DC 09/23/2017 vs. SJ W 4-0 
4 Chris Wondolowski, SJ 05/18/2019 vs. CHI W 4-1 
4 Diego Rossi, LFC 07/18/2020 vs. LA W 6-2 
 
ASSISTS 
4 Carlos Valderrama, TB 08/30/1997 vs. NE W 4-0 
4 Chris Henderson, KC 06/20/1999 vs. MET W 6-0 
4 Dwayne De Rosario, HOU 04/02/2006 vs. COL W 5-2 
4 Landon Donovan, LA 08/12/2012 at CHV W 4-0 
4 Lee Nguyen, NE 09/02/2017 vs. ORL W 4-0 
4 Yimmi Chara, POR 10/28/2020 vs. LA W 5-2 
3 128 players tied; last: 
 Robin Lod, MIN 11/08/2020 vs. DAL W 3-0 
 
GOALS PLUS ASSISTS 
5 Diego Rossi, LFC 03/10/2018 at RSL W 5-1 (2G, 3A) 
5 Chris Rolfe, CHI 10/23/2008 vs NY W 5-2 (3G, 2A) 
5 Dante Washington, CLB 06/16/2001 vs TB W 6-1 (3G, 2A) 
5 Alex Pineda Chacon, MIA 06/09/2001 vs KC W 5-1 (2G, 3A) 
5 Clint Mathis, MET 08/26/2000 at DAL W 6-4 (5G, 0A) 
5 Preki, KC 09/05/1998 vs SJ W 5-1 (3G, 2A) 
5 Cobi Jones, LA 08/22/1998 at NE W 5-1 (3G, 2A) 
5 Diego Rossi, LFC 07/18/2020 vs. LA W 6-2 (4G, 1A) 
 
SHOTS 
15 Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA 08/11/2019  at  DC L 1-2 
13 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 06/24/2015 vs. MTL W 3-1 
13 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 07/09/2016 vs. CHI W 1-0 
12 Preki, KC 04/12/1997 at TB L 1-2 
12 Mamadou Diallo, TB 05/20/2000 at MET L 2-3 
12 Pedro Morales, VAN 07/27/2014 vs. DAL T 2-2 
12 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 05/25/2018 vs. DAL L 0-1 
12 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 06/13/2018 vs. DC T 4-4 
12 Vako Qazaishvili, SJ 07/20/2019 at  VAN W 3-1 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
9 Mamadou Diallo, TB 05/20/2000 at MET L 2-3 
8 Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA 09/21/2019  vs. MTL W 2-1 
7 Giovanni Savarese, MET 08/18/1998 vs. COL W 4-1 
7 Cobi Jones, LA 08/22/1998 at NE W 5-1 
7 Joe-Max Moore, NE 06/19/1999 at TB W 3-2 
7 Ante Razov, CHI 08/13/2003 at CLB T 2-2 
7 Fabian Espindola, DC 04/09/2016 vs. VAN W 4-0 
7 Ola Kamara, CLB 05/28/2016 vs. RSL W 4-3 
7 Frank Lampard, NYC 07/30/2016 vs. COL W 5-1 
7 Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA 07/29/2018 vs. ORL W 4-3 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
9 Daniel Peinado, DAL 04/26/1997 at LA W 1-1 
9 Chris Albright, DC 05/27/2000 vs. DAL W 3-2 
9 Brian Maisonneuve, CLB 05/10/2003 vs. COL W 2-0 
9 Arturo Alvarez, DAL 05/28/2005 at DC W 2-0 
9 Juan Toja, DAL 07/04/2007 vs. CHV W 2-0 
9 Fred, DC 07/14/2007 vs. DAL T 3-3 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
12 Cuauhtemoc Blanco, CHI 08/04/2007 vs. CLB T 0-0 
10 Cobi Jones, LA 09/25/1999 vs. DC L 0-2 
10 Clint Dempsey, NE 04/02/2005 at SJ T 2-2 
10 Davy Arnaud, KC 10/14/2006 at NY L 2-3 
10 Abdoulie Mansally, NE 10/21/2010 at NY L 0-2 
10 Eric Avila, CHV 04/20/2013 at RSL L 0-1 
 
OFFSIDE 
10 Mamadou Diallo, TB 08/16/2000 vs. MET W 4-3 
9 Mamadou Diallo, TB 06/24/2000 at MIA W 3-2 
9 Marco Di Vaio, MTL 09/08/2013 at  NE W 4-2 
8 Roy Lassiter, TB 07/21/1996 at COL W 3-1 
8 Jeff Cunningham, TOR 05/31/2008 vs. LA W 2-0 
8 Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA 07/19/2019 vs. LFC W 3-2 
 

 
 
SAVES 
16 Maxime Crepeau, VAN 08/24/2019 at SJ L 1-3 
15 Tony Meola, MET 04/05/1997 at DC L 1-2 
14 Aidan Heaney, NE 09/07/1996 at DAL W 2-0 
14 Zach Wells, MET 06/12/2005 vs. DC T 0-0 
14 Evan Bush, MTL 04/21/2018 vs. LFC L 3-5 
 
SHOTS FACED 
19 Evan Bush, MTL 04/21/2018 vs. LFC L 3-5 
19 Maxime Crepeau, VAN 08/24/2019 at SJ L 1-3 
17 Tony Meola, MET 04/05/1997 at DC L 1-2 
17 Mark Dougherty, TB 09/07/1997 at LA L 1-6 
16 Jay Nolly, RSL 08/31/2005 at DC L 1-5 
16 David Bingham, LA 07/12/2019 vs. SJ L 1-3 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
8 Mark Dodd, DAL 06/04/1998 vs. LA L 1-8 
7 Paul Grafer, COL 05/06/1998 at LA L 4-7 
7 Bo Oshoniyi, KC 07/04/2001 vs. CHI L 0-7 
7 Josh Saunders, NYC 05/21/2016 vs. NYR L 0-7 
7 Cody Cropper, NE 09/13/2017 at ATL L 0-7 
7 Evan Bush, MTL 03/30/2019 at KC L 1-7 
7 Spencer Richey, CIN 06/29/2019 at MIN L 1-7 
7 Tim Melia, KC 09/15/2019 at LA L 2-7 
7 Daniel Vega, SJ 09/10/2020 at SEA L 1-7 
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ALL-TIME TEAM SINGLE-GAME RECORDS 
 
MOST GOALS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
11 COL-LA 05/06/1998 COL 4 at LA 7 
10 CLB-KC 05/02/1996 CLB 4 at KC 6 
10 MET-DAL 08/26/2000 MET 6 at DAL 4 
10 MET-SJ 05/08/2004 MET 5 at SJ 5 
10 RSL-DC 08/01/2015 RSL 4 at DC 6 
9 LA-DAL 06/04/1998 LA 8 at DAL 1 
9 DAL-COL 06/16/2001 DAL 6 at COL 3 
9 CLB-CHI 06/02/2002 CLB 4 at CHI 5 
9 NE-MET 09/17/2005 NE 4 at MET 5 
9 CHV-NY 05/20/2006 CHV 4 at NY 5 
9 LA-NY 08/18/2007 LA 4 at NY 5 
9 COL-NY 09/27/2008 COL 5 at NY 4 
9 DAL-LA 09/12/2009 DAL 6 at LA 3 
9 CHI-NY 05/10/2014 CHI 5 at NY 4 
9 MTL-COL 08/03/2019 MTL 3 at COL 6 
9 KC-LA 09/15/2019 KC 2 at LA 7 
9 POR-LA 10/07/2020 POR 6 at LA  3 
 
MOST GOALS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
8 LA 06/04/1998 LA 8 at DAL 1 
7 LA 05/06/1998 LA 7 vs COL 4 
7 CHI 07/04/2001 CHI 7 at KC 0 
7 NYR 05/21/2016 NYR 7 at NYC 0 
7 ATL 09/13/2017 ATL 7 vs NE  0 
7 KC 03/30/2019 KC 7 vs MTL 1 
7 MIN 06/29/2019 MIN 7 vs CIN 1 
7 LA 09/15/2019 LA 7 vs KC 2 
7 SEA 09/10/2020 SEA 7 vs SJ 1 
 
MOST GOALS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
8 CLB-KC 05/02/1996 CLB 4 at KC 6 (2) 
7 DC-TB 03/20/1999 DC 5 at TB 2 (2) 
7 MIA-DC 09/09/2000 MIA 6 at DC 2 (2) 
7 NE-MET 09/17/2005 NE 4 at MET 5 (2) 
7 CHV-NY 05/20/2006 CHV 4 at NY 5 (2) 
7 COL-NY 09/27/2008 COL 5 at NY 4 (1) 
7 ORL-NYC 07/26/2015 ORL 3 at NYC 5 (2) 
7 RSL-DC 08/01/2015 RSL 4 at DC 6 (2) 
7 KC-LA 09/15/2019 KC 2 at LA 7 (2) 
 
MOST GOALS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
6 CLB 10/26/2003 CLB 6 vs CHI 2 (2) 
6 NY 08/26/2006 NY 6 vs RSL 0 (2) 
6 RSL 04/25/2009 RSL 6 vs NE 0 (2) 
5 KC 05/02/1996 KC 6 vs CLB 4 (2) 
5 SJ 08/11/1996 SJ 6 vs NE 1 (2) 
5 KC 06/21/1997 KC 6 vs DC 1 (2) 
5 LA 06/04/1998 LA 8 at DAL 1 (2) 
5 DC 03/20/1999 DC 5 at TB 2 (2) 
5 MIA 09/09/2000 MIA 6 at DC 2 (2) 
5 DC 08/01/2015 DC 6 vs RSL 4 (2) 
5 TOR 08/22/2015 TOR 5 vs ORL 0 (2) 
5 POR 10/18/2015 POR 5 at LA 2 (2) 
5 DAL 06/03/2017 DAL 6 vs RSL 2 (1) 
5 CHI 07/03/2019 CHI 5 vs ATL 1 (1) 
5 PHI 05/04/2019 PHI 6 vs NE 1 (2) 
5 SEA 09/10/2020 SEA 7 vs SJ  1 (1) 
5 LFC 09/23/2020 LFC 6 vs VAN 0 (1) 

 
MOST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
56 TB -MET 06/03/1998 TB 2 at MET 1 
54 DAL-MIA 08/19/1998 DAL 1 at MIA 2 
49 DAL-COL 06/19/1999 DAL 1 at COL 2 
48 COL-CLB 09/16/1998 COL 4 at CLB 2 
48 POR-DC 10/19/2011 POR 1 at DC 1 
48 VAN-SJ 08/24/2019 VAN 1 at SJ 3 
48 MIN-POR 09/22/2019 MIN 0 at POR 0 
 
MOST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
43 SJ 08/24/2019 SJ 3 vs VAN 1 
38 MET 06/03/1998 MET 1 vs TB 2 
36 DAL 08/19/1998 DAL 1 at MIA 2 
36 TOR 05/15/2019 TOR 0 vs DC 0 
34 KC 05/15/2016 KC 2 vs ORL 1 
34 KC 04/20/2018 KC 6 vs VAN 0 
34 KC 10/06/2018 KC 1 vs LA 1 
 
MOST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
33 DAL-MIA 08/19/1998 DAL 1 at MIA 2 (2) 
31 CLB-TB 05/13/2000 CLB 1 at TB 3 (2) 
31 CLB-MIA 05/27/2000 CLB 4 at MIA 2 (2) 
31 POR-DC 10/19/2011 POR 1 at DC 1 (2) 
30 TB-MET 06/03/1998 TB 2 at MET 1 (1) 
29 NE-MET 09/07/2001 NE 1 at MET 3 (1) 
29 MET-DC 04/05/1997 MET 1 at DC 2 (2) 
29 COL-CLB 09/16/1998 COL 4 at CLB 2 (2) 
28 CHI-NYC 07/22/2017 CHI 1 at NYC 2 (2) 
28 VAN-SJ 08/24/2019 VAN 1 at SJ 3 (1) 
27 CLB-PHI 07/26/2017 CLB 0 at PHI 3 (2) 
 
MOST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
26 DC 10/06/2019 DC 0 vs CIN 0 (2) 
25 SJ 08/24/2019 SJ 3 vs VAN 1 (1) 
23 KC 04/20/2018 KC 6 vs VAN 0 (2) 
22 KC 10/06/2018 KC 1 vs LA 1 (2) 
22 MET 06/03/1998 MET 1 vs TB 2 (1) 
22 DAL 08/19/1998 DAL 1 at MIA 2 (2) 
22 DAL 08/12/2017 DAL 0 vs COL 0 (2) 
21 CLB 07/13/1997 CLB 1 vs DAL 2 (2) 
21 CLB 04/24/1999 CLB 0 at DAL 2 (2) 
21 TOR 05/15/2019 TOR 0 vs DC 0 (1) 
 
FEWEST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
8 NY-HOU 04/11/2009 NY 0 at HOU 0 
9 DC-HOU 10/12/2008 DC 0 at HOU 0 
9 CHV-TOR 04/22/2009 CHV 0 at TOR 1 
9 NY-LA 05/02/2009 NY 0 at LA 1 
9 ORL-CHI 03/09/2019 ORL 1 at CHI 1 
9 TOR-MTL 08/28/2020 TOR 1 at MTL 0 
10 DC-KC 04/30/2005 DC 0 at KC 0 
10 DC-CHV 09/03/2006 DC 2 at CHV 1 
10 COL-LA 04/04/2009 COL 3 at LA 2 
 
FEWEST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
0 NE 09/13/2017 NE 0 at ATL 7 
0 DC 09/06/2020 DC  0 vs NYC 0 
1 MIA 05/31/1998 MIA 0 at DAL 2 
1 CHV 09/04/2010 CHV 0 at COL 3 
1 DAL 05/06/2012 DAL 0 vs COL 2 
1 DC 08/08/2015 DC 1 at MTL 0 
1 LA 06/02/2016 LA 0 vs KC 0 
1 SEA 07/24/2016 SEA 0 at KC 3 
 

 
FEWEST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
0 KC-DC 06/10/2000 KC 0 at DC 0 (2) 
1 MTL-DC 04/09/2019 MTL 0 at DC 0 (1) 
1 TOR-MTL 08/28/2020 TOR 1 at MTL 0 (1) 
2 KC-NE 09/06/2000 KC 1 at NE 0 (1) 
2 DC-CHV 09/03/2006 DC 2 at CHV 1 (2) 
2 NY-HOU 04/11/2009 NY 0 at HOU 0 (2) 
2 SEA-DAL 03/28/2015 SEA 0 at DAL 0 (1) 
2 CHI-MTL 08/18/2018 CHI 1 at MTL 2 (1) 
2 SEA-MTL 06/05/2019 SEA 1 at MTL 2 (1) 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
26 DAL-DC 09/04/1999 DAL 1 at DC 4 
25 LA-DAL 09/19/1996 LA 2 at DAL 1 
25 MET-DC 04/05/1997 MET 1 at DC 2 
25 COL-MET 08/18/1998 COL 1 at MET 4 
24 TB-LA 09/07/1997 TB 1 at LA 6 
24 CLB-MIA 05/27/2000 CLB 4 at MIA 2 
24 COL-MET 08/20/2000 COL 3 at MET 5 
24 NE-MET 05/21/2005 NE 2 at MET 2 
24 DAL-NE 07/16/2005 DAL 2 at NE 3 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
19 SJ 08/24/2019 SJ 3 vs VAN 1 
18 DC 04/05/1997 DC 2 vs MET 1 
18 LA 09/07/1997 LA 6 vs TB 1 
18 LFC 04/21/2018 LFC 5 at MTL 3 
17 MET 08/18/1998 MET 4 vs COL 1 
17 DC 08/31/2005 DC 5 vs RSL 1 
17 NY 08/18/2007 NY 5 vs LA 4 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
20 MET-DC 04/05/1997 MET 1 at DC 2 (2) 
17 DAL-LA 09/22/1996 DAL 1 at LA 2 (2) 
16 CHI-LA 08/25/2001 CHI 3 at LA 1 (2) 
16 LA-DAL 09/19/1996 LA 2 at DAL 1 (1) 
15 CLB-KC 05/02/1996 CLB 4 at KC 6 (2) 
15 LA-DAL 07/17/1996 LA 2 at DAL 5 (2) 
15 NE-DC 08/27/1997 NE 2 at DC 3 (2) 
15 COL-MET 08/18/1998 COL 1 at MET 4 (2) 
15 MIA-MET 07/22/2000 MIA 2 at MET 4 (2) 
15 DC-COL 07/04/2001 DC 1 at COL 3 (2) 
15 NE-MET 05/21/2005 NE 2 at MET 2 (2) 
15 DAL-NE 07/16/2005 DAL 2 at NE 3 (2) 
15 CHV-NY 05/20/2006 CHV 4 at NY 5 (2) 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
13 DC 04/05/1997 DC 2 vs MET 1 (2) 
13 PHI 05/04/2019 PHI 6 vs NE 1 (2) 
12 SJ 08/24/2019 SJ 3 vs VAN 1 (1) 
12 SJ 07/12/2019 SJ 3 at LA 1 (2) 
11 DC 08/27/1997 DC 3 vs NE 2 (2) 
11 CLB 04/18/1998 CLB 5 vs MIA 1 (2) 
11 MET 08/18/1998 MET 4 vs COL 1 (2) 
11 TB 04/26/2000 TB 4 vs SJ 0 (2) 
11 DC 07/04/2001 DC 1 at COL 3 (2) 
11 LA 04/19/2008 LA 2 vs HOU 2 (2) 
11 KC 08/23/1998 KC 2 vs MIA 0 (1) 
 
FEWEST SHOTS ON GOAL - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
0 SEA-DAL 03/28/2015 SEA 0 at DAL 0 
1 SJ-COL 04/19/2014 SJ 0 at COL 0 
1 RSL-KC 04/11/2015 RSL 0 at KC 0 
1 VAN-LA 06/06/2015 VAN 1 at LA 0 
1 HOU-RSL 08/05/2017 HOU 0 at RSL 0 
1 MTL-DC 04/09/2019 MTL 0 at DC 0 
1 PHI-CIN 09/23/2020 PHI  0 at CIN  0 
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FEWEST SHOTS ON GOAL - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
0 136 times 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
20 TB-COL 07/21/1996 TB 3 at COL 1 
20 MET-LA 06/04/2005 MET 2 at LA 2 
19 DC-COL 06/25/1998 DC 1 at COL 3 
18 CLB-COL 07/07/1996 CLB 1 at COL 2 
18 COL-DC 08/02/1997 COL 3 at DC 2 
18 COL-DC 04/11/1998 COL 3 at DC 4 
18 TB-MIA 06/24/2000 TB 3 at MIA 2 
18 CLB-MET 06/18/2005 CLB 2 at MET 3 
18 CLB-DC 08/04/2012 CLB 0 at DC 1 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
15 TB 07/21/1996 TB 3 at COL 1 
15 CLB 10/15/2011 CLB 3 at NE 0 
14 TB 06/24/2000 TB 3 at MIA 2 
14 MTL 09/08/2013 MTL 4 at NE  2 
13 CLB 07/07/1996 CLB 1 at COL 2 
13 COL 08/06/1999 COL 1 vs NE 0 
13 DAL 08/16/2003 DAL 3 vs KC 2 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
13 COL-DC 04/11/1998 COL 3 at DC 4 (1) 
13 CLB-DC 08/04/2012 CLB 0 at DC 1 (2) 
12 LA-DC 05/02/1997 LA 0 at DC 2 (1) 
12 SJ-COL 07/04/1997 SJ 1 at COL 3 (1) 
12 LA-DAL 07/29/1998 LA 0 at DAL 3 (2) 
12 MET-LA 06/04/2005 MET 2 at LA 2 (2) 
11 COL-LA 09/05/1996 COL 1 at LA 0 (1) 
11 COL-DC 08/02/1997 COL 3 at DC 2 (1) 
11 COL-LA 06/18/1998 COL 1 at LA 2 (1) 
11 DC-COL 06/25/1998 DC 1 at COL 3 (1) 
11 TB-MIA 06/24/2000 TB 3 at MIA 2 (1) 
11 CHV-RSL 07/04/2006 CHV 0 at RSL 0 (1) 
11 TB-COL 07/21/1996 TB 3 at COL 1 (2) 
11 DC-LA 07/12/1997 DC 1 at LA 3 (2) 
11 LA-RSL 06/22/2005 LA 1 at RSL 1 (2) 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
10 LA 05/02/1997 LA 0 at DC 2 (1) 
10 COL 04/11/1998 COL 3 at DC 4 (1) 
10 TB 06/24/2000 TB 3 at MIA 2 (1) 
9 COL 09/05/1996 COL 1 at LA 0 (1) 
9 LA 06/18/1998 LA 2 vs COL 1 (1) 
9 COL 08/06/1999 COL 1 vs NE 0 (1) 
8 TB 06/08/1996 TB 2 vs COL 1 (2) 
8 TB 07/21/1996 TB 3 at COL 1 (2) 
8 TB 09/04/1996 TB 2 at MET 0 (2) 
8 LA 07/12/1997 LA 3 vs DC 1 (2) 
8 TB 08/30/1997 TB 4 vs NE 0 (2) 
8 DAL 07/29/1998 DAL 3 vs LA 0 (2) 
8 HOU 10/25/2008 HOU 1 at CHV 1 (2) 
8 DC 08/04/2012 DC 1 vs CLB 0 (2) 
 
FEWEST TIMES OFFSIDE - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
0 125 times 
 
MOST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
25 CLB-SJ 05/10/2008 CLB 3 at SJ 2 
25 NE-POR 09/25/2019 NE 2 at POR 2 
25 SJ -VAN 07/15/2020 SJ  4 at VAN 3 
23 MIA-NE 06/13/1999 MIA 3 at NE 4 
23 DC-NE 07/25/1999 DC 2 at NE 0 
23 NYC-LFC 05/13/2018 NYC 2 at LFC 2 
22 KC-MET 08/14/1999 KC 2 at MET 1 
22 CHI-DC 04/09/2005 CHI 1 at DC 1 
22 CHV-TOR 04/14/2012 CHV 1 at TOR 0 
22 CLB-NE 07/26/2014 CLB 2 at NE 1 
22 DC-NE 04/22/2017 DC 2 at NE 2 

 
MOST CORNER KICKS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
22 SJ 07/15/2020 SJ  4 at VAN 3 
19 MET 08/14/1999 MET 1 vs KC 2 
18 CLB 05/10/2008 CLB 3 at SJ 2 
17 CHV 10/16/2005 CHV 0 vs MET 2 
17 COL 07/27/2008 COL 0 vs CLB 2 
17 POR 03/19/2016 POR 2 vs RSL 2 
17 CLB 07/21/2018 CLB 3 vs ORL 2 
17 POR 03/02/2019 POR 3 at COL 3 
 
MOST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
18 NE-POR 09/25/2019 NE 2 at POR 2 (2) 
15 DAL-CLB 07/25/1998 DAL 2 at CLB 1 (2) 
15 TB-NE 09/04/1999 TB 5 at NE 1 (2) 
15 HOU-TOR 05/10/2015 HOU 2 at TOR 1 (1) 
15 POR-COL 03/02/2019 POR 3 at COL 3 (1) 
15 NYC-CLB 06/01/2019 NYC 2 at CLB 2 (1) 
14 COL-KC 07/10/1996 COL 0 at KC 2 (1) 
14 HOU-PHI 10/02/2010 HOU 1 at PHI 1 (2) 
14 DAL-SEA 08/12/2018 DAL 1 at SEA 2 (1) 
14 NYC-LFC 05/13/2018 NYC 2 at LFC 2 (2) 
 
MOST CORNER KICKS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
12 DC 05/08/2013 DC  0 vs HOU 4 (2) 
12 HOU 09/27/2017 HOU 3 vs LA 3 (2) 
12 POR 03/02/2019 POR 3 at COL 3 (1) 
12 SJ 07/15/2020 SJ  4 at VAN 3 (1) 
11 SJ 08/26/2000 SJ 0 vs LA 3 (1) 
11 LA 05/05/2001 LA 2 vs KC 1 (1) 
11 CHI 05/16/1999 CHI 0 vs COL 1 (2) 
11 MET 08/14/1999 MET 1 vs KC 2 (2) 
11 NE 09/04/1999 NE 1 vs TB 5 (2) 
11 CLB 05/10/2008 CLB 3 at SJ 2 (2) 
11 COL 07/27/2008 COL 0 vs CLB 2 (2) 
11 NE 07/14/2012 NE 0 vs TOR 1 (2) 
11 NE 09/21/2013 NE 2 vs DC 1 (2) 
11 VAN 05/30/2015 VAN 2 vs RSL 1 (2) 
11 NE 09/26/2015 NE 1 vs PHI 1 (2) 
11 POR 03/19/2016 POR 2 vs RSL 2 (2) 
11 SEA 08/12/2018 SEA 2 vs DAL 1 (1) 
11 ORL 07/26/2018 ORL 0 vs NYC 2 (2) 
11 SJ 08/24/2019 SJ 3 vs VAN 1 (1) 
11 CHI 07/13/2019 CHI 1 vs CIN 2 (2) 
11 NYC 07/14/2020 NYC 1 at ORL 3 (2) 
 
FEWEST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
0 TOR-HOU 07/15/2007 TOR 0 at HOU 0 
1 CLB-MET 09/18/1996 CLB 0 at MET 1 
1 CLB-COL 06/05/2010 CLB 0 at COL 1 
1 COL-VAN 10/27/2013 COL 0 at VAN 3 
 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
57 DAL-DC 05/27/2000 DAL 2 at DC 3 
56 LA-NE 06/08/1997 LA 0 at NE 1 
55 CHI-DC 06/07/2003 CHI 0 at DC 2 
53 CHI-CLB 10/10/1999 CHI 3 at CLB 2 
53 DC-MET 06/21/2000 DC 2 at MET 2 
 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
37 DC 05/27/2000 DC 3 vs DAL 2 
34 COL 06/13/1997 COL 3 at MET 1 
33 DAL 06/06/2001 DAL 1 at TB 0 
33 DAL 06/12/2005 DAL 0 at CHI 2 
32 MET 06/17/2000 MET 4 vs NE 2 
32 LA 07/08/2000 LA 5 at MIA 3 

 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
34 NE-SJ 04/02/2005 NE 2 at SJ 2 (1) 
31 CHI-DC 06/07/2003 CHI 0 at DC 2 (2) 
30 LA-NE 06/08/1997 LA 0 at NE 1 (1) 
30 NE-MET 06/17/2000 NE 2 at MET 4 (2) 
29 DC-NE 04/15/2000 DC 1 at NE 2 (1) 
29 DC-KC 05/17/2000 DC 0 at KC 2 (1) 
29 DAL-DC 05/27/2000 DAL 2 at DC 3 (1) 
29 LA-MIA 07/08/2000 LA 5 at MIA 3 (1) 
29 CLB-NE 06/12/2002 CLB 2 at NE 1 (1) 
29 NE-TB 04/13/1996 NE 2 at TB 3 (2) 
 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
23 SJ 04/02/2005 SJ 2 vs NE 2 (1) 
21 DC 04/15/2000 DC 1 at NE 2 (1) 
20 NE 07/27/1996 NE 2 at KC 4 (2) 
19 LA 07/08/2000 LA 5 at MIA 3 (1) 
19 NE 06/12/2002 NE 1 vs CLB 2 (1) 
19 DC 05/27/2000 DC 3 vs DAL 2 (2) 
19 CHI 08/29/2001 CHI 2 vs CLB 1 (2) 
19 DC 09/12/2002 DC 1 at MET 0 (2) 
19 NY 06/28/2008 NY 1 at CHV 1 (2) 
 
FEWEST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
7 NE-TOR 08/23/2008 NE 1 at TOR 1 
8 MTL-LA 09/21/2019 MTL 1 at LA 2 
9 RSL-CHI 08/01/2009 RSL 0 at CHI 1 
9 LFC-MIN 07/22/2018 LFC 1 at MIN 5 
9 TOR-ORL 05/04/2019 TOR 2 at ORL 0 
10 LA-DAL 07/27/2008 LA 0 at DAL 4 
10 RSL-CHI 05/09/2012 RSL 0 at CHI 0 
10 HOU-LA 05/05/2013 HOU 1 at LA 0 
10 NYC-POR 05/15/2016 NYC 2 at POR 1 
10 KC-NE 10/01/2016 KC 1 at NE 3 
10 NE-SEA 04/29/2017 NE 3 at SEA 3 
10 CLB-RSL 07/29/2017 CLB 2 at RSL 2 
10 SEA-PHI 10/01/2017 SEA 0 at PHI 2 
10 CHI-CLB 05/12/2018 CHI 0 at CLB 3 
 
FEWEST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
1 MTL 09/21/2019 MTL 1 at LA 2 
1 MIN 09/22/2019 MIN 0 at POR 0 
2 DAL 07/04/2009 DAL 2 vs NY 1 
2 CHI 09/26/2009 CHI 2 vs TOR 2 
2 COL 08/05/2011 COL 2 vs CLB 0 
2 LA 05/05/2013 LA 0 vs HOU 1 
3 CLB 05/19/1996 CLB 2 vs COL 4 
3 LA 07/18/1998 LA 2 vs MIA 3 
3 LA 05/08/1999 LA 1 at KC 2 
3 KC 05/10/2003 KC 3 at DAL 1 
3 CHI 06/15/2008 CHI 0 at DAL 1 
3 TOR 08/23/2008 TOR 1 vs NE 1 
3 SJ 10/17/2009 SJ 2 at CHV 2 
3 HOU 05/22/2010 HOU 2 vs DC 0 
3 CHI 08/18/2010 CHI 2 vs NE 1 
3 COL 09/29/2010 COL 4 vs PHI 1 
3 COL 07/03/2011 COL 0 vs HOU 0 
3 NY 04/22/2012 NY 1 at DC 4 
3 RSL 08/17/2013 RSL 2 at LA 4 
3 CLB 09/10/2016 CLB 1 vs VAN 3 
3 KC 06/10/2017 KC 1 vs MTL 1 
3 DC 09/30/2017 DC 0 at CLB 2 
3 KC 04/20/2018 KC 6 vs VAN 0 
3 CHI 05/12/2018 CHI 0 at CLB 3 
3 TOR 07/04/2018 TOR 3 at MIN 4 
3 DAL 07/14/2018 DAL 3 vs CHI 1 
3 LFC 07/22/2018 LFC 1 at MIN 5 
3 ORL 08/12/2018 ORL 2 at DC 3 
3 SJ 06/29/2019 SJ 3 vs LA 0 
3 LFC 08/25/2019 LFC 3 vs LA 3 
3 DC 08/29/2020 DC  1 at PHI 4 
3 TOR 09/01/2020 TOR 0 vs MTL 1 
3 SEA 09/27/2020 SEA 3 at LA  1 
3 SEA 11/01/2020 SEA 1 at COL 3 
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MOST EJECTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
4 MIA-DC 08/21/1999 MIA 2 vs DC 3 
4 MET-MIA 09/05/2000 MET 2 vs MIA 1 
 
MOST EJECTIONS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
3 MIA-DC 08/21/1999 MIA 2 vs DC 3 
3 HOU-KC 08/04/2018 HOU 0 vs KC 1 
 
MOST EJECTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
4 MET-MIA 09/05/2000 MET 2 vs MIA 1 (2) 
 
MOST EJECTIONS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
2 60 times 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
13 DAL-DC 04/06/2002 DAL 3 vs DC 1 
11 DC-MET 09/28/2003 DC 1 vs MET 1 
11 CLB-NE 09/01/2001 CLB 4 vs NE 1 
10 CHI-DAL 07/02/1999 CHI 2 vs DAL 1 
10 NE-MIA 04/14/2001 NE 0 vs MIA 1 
10 CHV-CHI 05/28/2009 CHV 2 vs CHI 3 
10 NE-DAL 05/01/2010 NE 1 vs DAL 1 
10 PHI-ORL 10/25/2015 PHI 1 vs ORL 0 
10 KC-RSL 04/29/2017 KC 3 vs RSL 0 
10 TOR-LA 09/15/2018 TOR 5 vs LA 3 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
10 DC 04/06/2002 DC  1 at DAL 2 
8 DAL 07/21/2001 DAL 1 at CHI 2 
7 DAL 07/02/1999 DAL 1 at CHI 2 
7 DC 08/16/2008 DC 1 at CHI 0 
7 ORL 10/25/2015 ORL 0 at PHI 1 
7 DAL 05/25/2018 DAL 1 at TOR 0 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
10 DAL-DC 04/06/2002 DAL 2 vs DC 1 (2) 
9 KC-RSL 04/29/2017 KC 3 vs RSL 0 (2) 
8 MIA-CLB 07/29/1998 MIA 3 vs CLB 2 (2) 
8 CHI-DAL 07/21/2001 CHI 2 vs DAL 1 (2) 
8 CHI-HOU 04/24/2010 CHI 2 vs HOU 0 (2) 
8 LA-PHI 04/02/2011 LA 1 vs PHI 0 (2) 
8 TOR-LA 09/15/2018 TOR 5 vs LA 3 (2) 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
8 DC 04/06/2002 DC 1 at DAL 2 (2) 
7 DAL 07/21/2001 DAL 1 at CHI 2 (2) 
6 DAL 05/25/2018 DAL 1 at TOR 0 (2) 
 
LARGEST MARGIN OF VICTORY (GAME) 
 
# Teams Date Score 
7 LA 06/04/1998 LA 8 at DAL 1 
7 CHI 07/04/2001 CHI 7 at KC 0 
7 NYR 05/21/2016 NYR 7 at NYC 0 
7 ATL 09/13/2017 ATL 7 vs NE 0 
6 KC 06/20/1999 KC 6 vs MET 0 
6 NY 08/26/2006 NY 6 vs RSL 0 
6 RSL 04/25/2009 RSL 6 vs NE 0 
6 DAL 08/01/2009 DAL 6 vs KC 0 
6 LA 09/05/2014 LA 6 vs COL 0 
6 KC 04/20/2018 KC 6 vs VAN 0 
6 RSL 08/25/2018 RSL 6 at COL 0 
6 KC 03/30/2019 KC 7 vs MTL 1 
6 MIN 06/29/2019 MIN 7 vs CIN 1 
6 DAL 10/06/2019 DAL 6 vs KC 0 
6 SEA 09/10/2020 SEA 7 vs SJ 1 
6 LFC 09/23/2020 LFC 6 vs VAN 0 
 

 
LARGEST LEAD BLOWN (GAME) 
 
# Teams Date Score 
3 TB 05/04/1996 TB 3 at MET 4 
3 DC 07/19/2017 DC 3 at SEA 4 
3 LFC 03/31/2018 LFC 3 at LA 4 
2 CLB 05/02/1996 CLB 4 at KC 6 
2 NE 05/11/1996 NE 2 at CLB 3 
2 CLB 05/19/1996 CLB 2 vs COL 4 
2 CLB 06/08/1996 CLB 3 vs KC 4 
2 DC 08/10/1996 DC 2 at CLB 3 
2 MET 09/01/1996 MET 2 at KC 3 
2 SJ 09/11/1996 SJ 2 vs DAL 3 
2 DC 04/26/1997 DC 2 vs SJ 3 
2 DAL 06/22/1997 DAL 2 at NE 3 
2 TB 07/06/1997 TB 2 at DC 3 
2 TB 07/18/1997 TB 2 at NE 4 
2 COL 07/20/1997 COL 2 vs DAL 4 
2 SJ 09/21/1997 SJ 2 vs LA 3 
2 SJ 04/25/1998 SJ 3 at MET 4 
2 NE 06/27/1998 NE 3 vs DAL 4 
2 KC 08/29/1998 KC 2 vs CHI 3 
2 CLB 09/27/1998 CLB 2 at DC 3 
2 COL 03/27/1999 COL 2 at SJ 3 
2 KC 05/15/1999 KC 3 vs DC 4 
2 COL 06/03/1999 COL 3 at SJ 4 
2 CHI 07/23/1999 CHI 2 vs SJ 3 
2 TB 07/29/1999 TB 2 at MIA 3 
2 KC 09/07/1999 KC 2 at NE 3 
2 LA 10/03/1999 LA 3 at DAL 4 
2 CLB 10/10/1999 CLB 2 vs CHI 3 
2 NE 05/17/2000 NE 3 vs COL 4 
2 TB 05/20/2000 TB 2 at MET 3 
2 DAL 05/24/2000 DAL 3 at CHI 4 
2 COL 06/03/2000 COL 2 at SJ 4 
2 MET 08/16/2000 MET 3 at TB 4 
2 CLB 08/30/2000 CLB 3 vs TB 4 
2 CHI 04/21/2001 CHI 2 at DAL 3 
2 DC 05/05/2001 DC 2 at MET 3 
2 CHI 05/30/2001 CHI 3 vs LA 4 
2 DAL 07/14/2001 DAL 2 at KC 3 
2 CLB 05/04/2002 CLB 2 at SJ 3 
2 NE 06/08/2002 NE 2 at DC 3 
2 KC 04/26/2003 KC 2 vs CHI 3 
2 NE 07/27/2003 NE 2 vs DC 4 
2 CLB 09/28/2003 CLB 2 at NE 3 
2 CHI 10/26/2003 CHI 2 at CLB 6 
2 NE 09/11/2004 NE 2 at MET 3 
2 CHI 06/15/2005 CHI 3 at DC 4 
2 CHI 08/10/2005 CHI 2 vs KC 3 
2 NE 05/26/2007 NE 3 vs KC 4 
2 DAL 07/24/2009 DAL 2 at RSL 4 
2 COL 08/23/2009 COL 2 at CHI 3 
2 HOU 09/22/2010 HOU 3 at KC 4 
2 KC 08/27/2011 KC 2 vs DAL 3 
2 LA 05/23/2012 LA 2 vs SJ 3 
2 RSL 06/20/2012 RSL 2 vs LA 3 
2 LA 06/30/2012 LA 3 at SJ 4 
2 POR 08/19/2012 POR 2 at NY 3 
2 NE 08/25/2012 NE 3 at CLB 4 
2 NE 06/15/2013 NE 3 at VAN 4 
2 LA 06/29/2013 LA 2 at SJ 3 
2 CHI 05/03/2014 CHI 2 vs RSL 3 
2 HOU 07/12/2014 HOU 2 at TOR 4 
2 COL 08/20/2014 COL 3 vs LA 4 
2 POR 09/27/2014 POR 2 at TOR 3 
2 PHI 10/11/2014 PHI 2 vs CLB 3 
2 SJ 07/17/2015 SJ 2 at LA 5 
2 PHI 07/26/2015 PHI 2 at DC 3 
2 RSL 08/01/2015 RSL 4 at DC 6 
2 VAN 08/15/2015 VAN 3 at KC 4 
2 CHI 09/11/2015 CHI 2 at NYR 3 
2 HOU 06/26/2016 HOU 2 at POR 3 
2 NE 07/02/2016 NE 2 at MTL 3 
2 VAN 03/11/2017 VAN 2 at SJ 3 
2 POR 04/08/2018 POR 2 at ORL 3 
2 MTL 04/21/2018 MTL 3 vs LFC 5 
2 HOU 06/23/2018 HOU 2 at KC 3 
2 SJ 08/25/2018 SJ 2 vs VAN 3 
2 SJ 09/19/2018 SJ 3 vs ATL 4 
2 SJ 09/29/2018 SJ 2 at HOU 3 
2 LA 10/28/2018 LA 2 vs HOU 3 
2 NYR 06/08/2019 NYR 2 at PHI 3 
2 KC 09/21/2019 KC 2 vs COL 3 
2 VAN 07/15/2020 VAN 3 vs SJ 4 
2 DC 11/01/2020 DC 3 at NE 4 
 

 
LARGEST DEFICIT OVERCOME (GAME) 
 
# Teams Date Score 
3 MET 05/04/1996 MET 4 vs TB 3 
3 SEA 07/19/2017 SEA 4 vs DC 3 
3 LA 03/31/2018 LA 4 vs LFC 3 
2 KC 05/02/1996 KC 6 vs CLB 4 
2 CLB 05/11/1996 CLB 3 vs NE 2 
2 COL 05/19/1996 COL 4 at CLB 2 
2 KC 06/08/1996 KC 4 at CLB 3 
2 CLB 08/10/1996 CLB 3 vs DC 2 
2 KC 09/01/1996 KC 3 vs MET 2 
2 DAL 09/11/1996 DAL 3 at SJ 2 
2 SJ 04/26/1997 SJ 3 at DC 2 
2 NE 06/22/1997 NE 3 vs DAL 2 
2 DC 07/06/1997 DC 3 vs TB 2 
2 NE 07/18/1997 NE 4 vs TB 2 
2 DAL 07/20/1997 DAL 4 at COL 2 
2 LA 09/21/1997 LA 3 at SJ 2 
2 MET 04/25/1998 MET 4 vs SJ 3 
2 DAL 06/27/1998 DAL 4 at NE 3 
2 CHI 08/29/1998 CHI 3 at KC 2 
2 DC 09/27/1998 DC 3 vs CLB 2 
2 SJ 03/27/1999 SJ 3 vs COL 2 
2 DC 05/15/1999 DC 4 at KC 3 
2 SJ 06/03/1999 SJ 4 vs COL 3 
2 SJ 07/23/1999 SJ 3 at CHI 2 
2 MIA 07/29/1999 MIA 3 vs TB 2 
2 NE 09/07/1999 NE 3 vs KC 2 
2 DAL 10/03/1999 DAL 4 vs LA 3 
2 CHI 10/10/1999 CHI 3 at CLB 2 
2 COL 05/17/2000 COL 4 at NE 3 
2 MET 05/20/2000 MET 3 vs TB 2 
2 CHI 05/24/2000 CHI 4 vs DAL 3 
2 SJ 06/03/2000 SJ 4 vs COL 2 
2 TB 08/16/2000 TB 4 vs MET 3 
2 TB 08/30/2000 TB 4 at CLB 3 
2 DAL 04/21/2001 DAL 3 vs CHI 2 
2 MET 05/05/2001 MET 3 vs DC 2 
2 LA 05/30/2001 LA 4 at CHI 3 
2 KC 07/14/2001 KC 3 vs DAL 2 
2 SJ 05/04/2002 SJ 3 vs CLB 2 
2 DC 06/08/2002 DC 3 vs NE 2 
2 CHI 04/26/2003 CHI 3 at KC 2 
2 DC 07/27/2003 DC 4 at NE 2 
2 NE 09/28/2003 NE 3 vs CLB 2 
2 CLB 10/26/2003 CLB 6 vs CHI 2 
2 MET 09/11/2004 MET 3 vs NE 2 
2 DC 06/15/2005 DC 4 vs CHI 3 
2 KC 08/10/2005 KC 3 at CHI 2 
2 KC 05/26/2007 KC 4 at NE 3 
2 RSL 07/24/2009 RSL 4 vs DAL 2 
2 CHI 08/23/2009 CHI 3 vs COL 2 
2 KC 09/22/2010 KC 4 vs HOU 3 
2 DAL 08/27/2011 DAL 3 at KC 2 
2 SJ 05/23/2012 SJ 3 at LA 2 
2 LA 06/20/2012 LA 3 at RSL 2 
2 SJ 06/30/2012 SJ 4 vs LA 3 
2 NY 08/19/2012 NY 3 vs POR 2 
2 CLB 08/25/2012 CLB 4 vs NE 3 
2 VAN 06/15/2013 VAN 4 vs NE 3 
2 SJ 06/29/2013 SJ 3 vs LA 2 
2 RSL 05/03/2014 RSL 3 at CHI 2 
2 TOR 07/12/2014 TOR 4 vs HOU 2 
2 LA 08/20/2014 LA 4 at COL 3 
2 TOR 09/27/2014 TOR 3 vs POR 2 
2 CLB 10/11/2014 CLB 3 at PHI 2 
2 LA 07/17/2015 LA 5 vs SJ 2 
2 DC 07/26/2015 DC 3 vs PHI 2 
2 DC 08/01/2015 DC 6 vs RSL 4 
2 KC 08/15/2015 KC 4 vs VAN 3 
2 NYR 09/11/2015 NYR 3 vs CHI 2 
2 POR 06/26/2016 POR 3 vs HOU 2 
2 MTL 07/02/2016 MTL 3 vs NE 2 
2 SJ 03/11/2017 SJ 3 vs VAN 2 
2 ORL 04/08/2018 ORL 3 vs POR 2 
2 LFC 04/21/2018 LFC 5 at MTL 3 
2 KC 06/23/2018 KC 3 vs HOU 2 
2 VAN 08/25/2018 VAN 3 at SJ 2 
2 ATL 09/19/2018 ATL 4 at SJ 3 
2 HOU 09/29/2018 HOU 3 vs SJ 2 
2 HOU 10/28/2018 HOU 3 at LA 2 
2 PHI 06/08/2019 PHI 3 vs NYR 2 
2 COL 09/21/2019 COL 3 at KC 2 
2 SJ 07/15/2020 SJ 4 at VAN 3 
2 NE 11/01/2020 NE 4 vs DC 3 
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FIRST-MINUTE GOALS 
 
SECS PLAYER DATE MATCH RES 
7 Mike Grella 10/18/2015 NYR vs PHI W 4-1 
8 Tim Cahill 10/20/2013 NY at HOU W 3-0 
11 Dwayne De Rosario 09/27/2003 SJ vs DAL W 5-2 
14 Deshorn Brown 10/05/2013 COL vs SEA W 5-1 
15 Javier Morales 05/11/2014 RSL at HOU W 5-2 
16 Conor Casey 04/04/2009 COL at LA W 3-2 
19 Jose Cancela 06/25/2005 NE  vs MET W 4-2 
20 C.J. Sapong 07/26/2015 PHI at DC L 2-3 
22 Giovanni Savarese 03/28/1999 NE  at MIA L 1-2 
22 Andres Romero 07/03/2013 MTL at TOR T 3-3 
23 Clint Dempsey 03/13/2015 SEA vs SJ L 2-3 
25 Imad Baba 05/03/1997 NE  vs KC W 2-1 
25 Dominic Oduro 04/21/2012 CHI at TOR W 3-2  
26 Pablo Mastroeni 08/08/2009 COL vs CHV W 4-0 
27 Jamar Beasley 07/04/2001 CHI at KC W 7-0 
27 Anthony Jackson-Hamel 07/06/2019 MTL vs MIN L 2-3 
28 Maykel Galindo 04/21/2007 CHV vs RSL W 4-0 
28 Saer Sene 03/24/2012 NE vs POR W 1-0 
28 Allan Cruz 09/14/2019 CIN at MTL W 1-0 
28 Tsubasa Endoh 06/26/2019 TOR vs ATL W 3-2 
29 Fabian Castillo 04/18/2015 DAL vs TOR W 3-2 
30 Bradley Wright-Phillips 09/20/2014 NY vs SEA W 4-1 
30 Alejandru Mitrita 09/26/2020 NYC vs CIN W 4-0 
31 Aaron Pitchkolan 05/22/2005 DAL at CHV W 5-2 
31 Chris Pontius 06/24/2012 DC at NY L 2-3 
31 Lee Nguyen 06/24/2015 NE at CLB L 1-2 
32 Johnny Torres 06/07/1998 NE  at LA L 1-5 
32 Mark Chung 05/22/2002 COL vs NE W 5-2 
33 Clint Mathis 07/25/1999 LA  vs KC W 2-1 
33 Davy Arnaud 08/22/2003 KC  vs COL T 2-2 
33 Chris Rolfe 09/23/2006 CHI vs LA W 2-1 
33 Eric Hassli 08/07/2011 VAN vs CHI W 4-2 
33 Kei Kamara 09/17/2016 NE at MTL W 3-1 
35 Jonathan dos Santos 09/01/2018 LA  at RSL L 2-6 
35 Gaston Fernandez 05/03/2014 POR vs DC W 3-2 
35 Jean Harbor 06/15/1996 COL at DAL L 1-2 
35 Missael Espinoza 08/25/1996  SJ  vs COL W 1-0 
36 Scott Sealy 09/09/2006 KC  vs COL W 4-1 
36 Octavio Rivero 04/30/2016 VAN at NYC L 2-3 
37 Roy Lassiter 08/26/2000 MIA at DC L 1-2 
39 Brian Mullan 05/09/2001 LA  at TB T 4-4 
39 Dane Richards 05/21/2011 NY  at HOU T 2-2 
40 Giles Barnes 07/04/2014 HOU vs NY T 2-2 
40 Jaime Moreno 08/09/1997 DC  vs LA W 4-2 
40 Matias Mantilla 08/29/2007 RSL vs KC W 3-1 
41 Chance Myers 04/27/2013 KC vs POR L 2-3 
42 Camilo Sanvezzo 10/12/2011 VAN vs DC W 2-1 
43 Ulises Segura 04/14/2018 DC  vs CLB W 1-0 
43 Gilberto 09/25/2015 CHI at TOR L 2-3 
45 Carlos Gruezo 03/30/2019 DAL at RSL W 4-2 
45 Jordan Morris 04/28/2019 SEA vs LFC T 1-1 
45 Allan Cruz 07/13/2019 CIN at CHI W 2-1 
47 Steve Rammel 07/28/1996 DC  vs CLB W 2-0 
47 Craig Waibel 10/14/2006 HOU vs COL T 3-3 
47 Dave van den Bergh 04/05/2008 NY vs CLB W 2-0 
47 Jovan Kirovski 06/05/2010 LA vs HOU W 4-1 
47 Patrick Nyarko 09/01/2012 CHI vs HOU W 3-1 
48 Ronald Cerritos 05/23/1998 SJ  at KC W 1-0 
48 Diego Serna 06/21/2000 MIA at TB W 4-1 
48 John Spencer 07/04/2001 COL vs DC W 3-1 
48 Dillon Serna 08/22/2015 COL at CHI W 1-0 
48 Frank Lampard 10/03/2015 NYC at DC L 1-2 
49 Johnny Russell 07/22/2020 KC  vs RSL W 2-0 
50 Ryan Pore 09/03/2005 KC  at MET T 2-2 
50 Chad Barrett 08/09/2015 SEA at LA L 1-3 
51 Arturo Alvarez 04/12/2008 DAL vs NY W 2-0 
51 A.J. DeLaGarza 05/01/2010 LA vs PHI W 3-1 
52 Andrew Wenger 07/05/2017 HOU vs MTL W 3-1 
53 Brian Ching 04/12/2003 SJ  at COL W 2-1 
53 Matt Hedges 07/21/2018 DAL at HOU T 1-1 
55 Eric Wynalda 06/30/1996 SJ  vs TB W 4-0 
55 Ronald Cerritos 05/27/1999 SJ  at COL L 2-4 
55 Jozy Altidore 05/24/2007 NY  vs CHI W 3-0 
55 Dwayne De Rosario 05/19/2012 DC vs TOR W 3-1 
56 Steve Rammel 06/30/1996 DC  vs NE W 3-1 
58 David Horst 04/15/2016 HOU vs LA L 1-4 
58 Sebastian Giovinco 04/16/2016 TOR at DC W 1-0 
59 Jack McInerney 06/23/2012 PHI vs KC W 4-0 
59 Dominique Badji 09/12/2020 NSH vs ATL W 4-2 
 
 
MOST GOALS AS SUBSTITUTE, CAREER 
 
  CAREER 
  GOALS AS SUB PCT. 
Jeff Cunningham 134 28 21% 
Alan Gordon 59 25 42% 
Chad Barrett 58 15 26% 
Edson Buddle 100 14 14% 
Chris Wondolowski 166 14 8% 
Robbie Findley 40 13 33% 
Wolde Harris 51 13 25% 
Juan Agudelo 49 12 24% 
Jozy Altidore 73 12 16% 
Pete Marino 25 12 48% 
Yura Movsisyan 36 12 33% 
Alvaro Saborio 73 12 16% 
Josh Wolff 80 12 15% 

 
MULTIPLE GOALS AS SUBSTITUTE IN GAME 
 
GLS PLAYER DATE RESULT 
3 Harut Karapetyan 06/04/1998 LA 8 at DAL 1 
3 Stern John 08/16/1998 CLB 5 vs KC 3 
3 Chris Carrieri 07/04/2002 COL 3 vs CHI 2 
3 Edson Buddle 08/26/2006 NY 6 vs RSL 0 
2 79 times (last: Anthony Fontana, 9/12/2020, PHI 2 vs NE 1) 
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CAREER GOALS RECORDS 
 
50 GOALS, 50 ASSISTS IN MLS CAREER 
 
PLAYER  G A 
Landon Donovan 145 136 
Jeff Cunningham 134 70 
Jaime Moreno 133 102 
Ante Razov 114 66 
Jason Kreis 108 74 
Dwayne De Rosario 104 77 
Diego Valeri 84 88 
Brian McBride 80 52 
Preki  79 112 
Steve Ralston 76 135 
Ronald Cerritos 71 57 
Cobi Jones 70 91 
Sebastian Giovinco 68 52 
Mark Chung 61 76 
Clint Mathis 61 52 
Sebastien Le Toux 59 57 
Brad Davis 57 123 
Federico Higuain 57 63 
Lee Nguyen 55 59 
Chris Henderson 51 80 
Javier Morales 50 83 
 
MOST COMBINED GOALS AND ASSISTS (SINGLE SEASON) 
 
YEAR PLAYER TEAM GAMES GOALS ASSISTS TOTAL 
2019 Carlos Vela LFC 31 34 15 49 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 33 22 16 38 
2019 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 29 30 7 37 
2018 Josef Martinez ATL 34 31 6 37 
2012 Chris Wondolowski  SJ 32 27 7 34 
2014 Robbie Keane LA 29 19 14 33 
1999 Jason Kreis DAL 32 18 15 33 
2017 Diego Valeri POR 32 21 11 32 
2016 Sebastian Giovinco TOR 28 17 15 32 
1998 Cobi Jones LA 24 19 13 32 
2018 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA 27 22 10 32 
2019 Josef Martinez ATL 29 27 4 31 
2017 David Villa  NYC 31 22 9 31 
1996 Roy Lassiter  TB 30 27 4 31 
1998 Stern John CLB 27 26 5 31 
1996 Preki KC 32 18 13 31 
 
MOST GOALS, THREE SEASONS 
 
PLAYER  GOALS  SPAN 
Josef Martinez 77  2017-2019 
Bradley Wright-Phillips  68  2014-2016 
David Villa 63  2015-2017 
Chris Wondolowski 61  2010-2012 
Raul Diaz Arce  56  1996-1998 
 
MOST GOALS, FOUR SEASONS 
 
PLAYER  GOALS  SPAN 
Bradley Wright-Phillips  85  2014-2017 
Josef Martinez 77  2017-2020 
David Villa 77  2015-2018 
Roy Lassiter 73  1996-1999 
Chris Wondolowski 72  2010-2013 
Robbie Keane 71  2012-2015 
Sebastian Giovinco 68  2015-2018 
 
MOST GOALS, FIRST THREE SEASONS IN MLS 
 
PLAYER  GOALS  SPAN 
Josef Martinez 77  2017-2019 
David Villa 63  2015–2017 
Raul Diaz Arce 56  1996–1998 
Roy Lassiter 55  1996–1998 
Sebastian Giovinco 55  2015–2017 
 
FASTEST TO 100 GOALS FROM START OF MLS CAREER 
 
PLAYER  GAMES 
Bradley Wright-Phillips 159 
Taylor Twellman 174 
Chris Wondolowski  210 
Ante Razov 217 
Landon Donovan 221 
 
FASTEST TO 10 GOALS FROM START OF MLS CAREER 
 
PLAYER  GOALS GAMES 
Mamadou Diallo 10 10 
Carlos Ruiz 10 10 
Didier Drogba 10 11 
Eduardo Hurtado 10 11 
Nemanja Nikolic 10 11 
Jermain Defoe 10 12 
Taylor Twellman 10 12 
 

 
 
MOST ASSISTS, THREE SEASONS 
 
PLAYER  GOALS  SPAN 
Carlos Valderrama 53  1998-2000 
Sacha Kljestan 51  2015-2017 
Marco Etcheverry 49  1996-1998 
Carlos Valderrama 48  1996-1998 
Carlos Valderrama 47  1997-1999 
Marco Etcheverry 47  1997-1999 
 
FASTEST TO 10 GOALS FROM START OF SEASON 
 
PLAYER  GOALS GAMES SEASON 
Carlos Vela 10 9 2019 
Chris Wondolowski 10 9 2012 
Roy Lassiter 10 9 1999 
Carlos Ruiz 10 10 2002 
Diego Rossi 10 11 2020 
Nemanja Nikolic 10 11 2017 
Ante Razov 10 11 2006 
Welton  10 11 1998 
Jaime Moreno 10 11 1997 
 
FIRST 50 GAMES, MLS CAREER 
 
 GP G A 2+G/GM PG PA 
Josef Martinez 50 49 6 12 9 10 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic 50 45 14 13 10 10 
Stern John 50 43 7 12 1 2 
 
MOST GOALS, TWO TEAMMATES (SINGLE SEASON) 
 
LFC 2019 50 Carlos Vela  34 Diego Rossi  16 
ATL 2018 43 Josef Martínez  31 Miguel Almiron  12 
SJ 2012 40 Chris Wondolowski  27 Alan Gordon  13 
CHI 2017 38 Nemanja Nikolic  24 David Accam  14 
 
15-GOAL SCORERS, ONE TEAM (SINGLE SEASON) 
 
LFC 2019 Carlos Vela  34 Diego Rossi  16 
TOR 2017 Sebastian Giovinco  16 Jozy Altidore  15 
LA 2014 Gyasi Zardes  16 Robbie Keane  19 
SEA 2014 Obafemi Martins  17 Clint Dempsey  15 
NY 2012 Thierry Henry  15 Kenny Cooper  18 
LA 2008 Edson Buddle  15 Landon Donovan  20 
MIA 2001 Diego Serna  15 Alex Pineda Chacon  19 
DC 1998 Roy Lassiter  18 Jaime Moreno  16 
LA 1998 Welton  17 Cobi Jones  19 
DC 1997 Raul Diaz Arce  15 Jaime Moreno  16 
 
LONGEST FIRST GOAL DROUGHTS 
 
PLAYER  GAMES BEFORE FIRST GOAL 
Jason Hernandez 293 * 
Brandon Prideaux 252 * 
Tony Beltran 240 
Raymon Gaddis 221 * 
Danny O’Rourke 200 * 
* streak active 
 
LONGEST GAP BETWEEN GOALS 
 
PLAYER  GMS BETWEEN GOAL No.  GOAL No. 
C.J. Brown 202 2 6/24/1998 3 9/9/2006 
Chris Wingert 191 1 5/22/2010 2 9/9/2017 
Jeff Parke 152 1 6/12/2004 2 5/21/2011 
 
MOST INDIVIDUAL GOALSCORERS, ONE TEAM (SINGLE SEASON) 
18 New York Red Bulls 2019 
18 D.C. United 2016 
17 FC Dallas 2018 
17 Montreal Impact 2013 
17 FC Dallas 2012 
17 Houston Dynamo 2011 
17 Chicago Fire 2005 
17 D.C. United 1997 
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PENALTY KICK RECORDS 
 
MOST PENALTY KICKS NOT CONVERTED (GAME) 
 
DATE MATCH SHOOTER KEEPER RES MIN 
10/11/2003 MET  0 vs DAL  0 Amado Guevara D.J. Countess S 2 
10/11/2003 MET  0 vs DAL  0 Clint Mathis D.J. Countess S 86 
10/11/2003 DAL  0 at MET  0 Eddie Johnson Jonny Walker S 88 
      
9/12/1997 KC   0 vs MET  1 Preki Tony Meola H 1 
9/12/1997 KC   0 vs MET  1 Mo Johnston Tony Meola S 45 
      
8/8/1998 KC   3 vs COL  1 Mark Chung Marcus Hahnemann WL 83 
8/8/1998 COL  1 at KC   3 Paul Bravo Mike Ammann WR 22 
      
8/22/1998 NE   1 vs LA   5 Raul Diaz Arce Kevin Hartman H 76 
8/22/1998 LA   5 at NE   1 Cobi Jones Ian Feuer S 71 
      
4/21/2001 NE   1 at DC   2 Wolde Harris Mike Ammann S 48 
4/21/2001 DC   2 vs NE   1 Carey Talley Juergen Sommer S 44 
      
8/10/2002 DC   0 vs KC   0 Jaime Moreno Tony Meola S 47 
8/10/2002 DC   0 vs KC   0 Marco Etcheverry Tony Meola S 91+ 
      
5/6/2006 KC   1 vs CHI  1 Eddie Johnson Zach Thornton S 27 
5/6/2006 CHI  1 at KC   1 Ivan Guerrero Bo Oshoniyi S 68 
      
6/23/2007 LA   2 vs CLB  3 Kyle Martino Will Hesmer S 26 
6/23/2007 CLB  3 at LA   2 Ned Grabavoy Joe Cannon S 39 
      
9/12/2007 DC   2 vs RSL  1 Christian Gomez Nick Rimando S 50 
9/12/2007 RSL  1 at DC   2 Alecko Eskandarian Troy Perkins S 76 
      
10/4/2008 HOU  3 at COL  1 Brian Ching Preston Burpo S 51 
10/4/2008 COL  1 vs HOU  3 Terry Cooke Pat Onstad WL 94+ 
 
05/23/2012 DAL 1 at CHI 2 Blas Perez Sean Johnson S 52 
05/23/2012 CHI 2 vs DAL 1 Sebastian Grazzini Kevin Hartman S 63 
 
07/18/2012 SJ 2 vs DAL 1 Chris Wondolowski Kevin Hartman  S 62 
07/18/2012 DAL 1 at SJ 2 Jair Benitez Jon Busch H 94+ 
 
04/13/2013 LA 0 at DAL 1 Landon Donovan Raul Fernandez S 69 
04/13/2013 DAL 1 vs LA 0 Kenny Cooper Carlo Cudicini S 61 
 
06/20/2015 NYR 1 vs VAN 2 Bradley Wright-Phillips David Ousted S 5 
06/20/2015 NYR 1 vs VAN 2 Bradley Wright-Phillips David Ousted S 65 
 
07/12/2015 TOR 4 at NYC 4 Sebastian Giovinco Josh Saunders LP 19 
07/12/2015 NYC 4 vs TOR 4 David Villa Chris Konopka S 29 
 
03/20/2016 PHI 3 vs NE 0 Ilsinho Bobby Shuttleworth S 47+ 
03/20/2016 PHI 3 vs NE 0 Sebastien Le Toux Bobby Shuttleworth S 79 
 
08/23/2017 CLB 2 vs LA 0 Federico Higuain Jon Kempin S 24 
08/23/2017  CLB 2 vs LA 0 Ola Kamara Jon Kempin S 79 
 
10/21/2018 KC 3 at DAL 0 Ilie Sanchez Jesse Gonzalez S 17 
10/21/2018 DAL 0 vs KC 3 Reto Ziegler Tim Melia S 48 
 
07/13/2019 CHI  1 vs CIN  2 Nicolas Gaitan Spencer Richey LP 25 
07/13/2019 CHI  1 vs CIN  2 Nicolas Gaitan Spencer Richey S 49+ 
 

 
 
MOST PENALTY KICKS (GAME) – TOTAL 
 
7/12/2015 TOR 4 at NYC 4 Sebastian Giovinco Josh Saunders LP 19 
7/12/2015 TOR 4 at NYC 4 Sebastian Giovinco Josh Saunders G 34 
7/12/2015 NYC 4 vs TOR 4 David Villa Chris Konopka S 29 
7/12/2015 NYC 4 vs TOR 4 David Villa Chris Konopka G 65 
 
7/27/1996 TB   4 vs LA   3 Carlos Valderrama David Kramer G 73 
7/27/1996 TB   4 vs LA   3 Carlos Valderrama David Kramer G 75 
7/27/1996 LA   3 at TB   4 Mauricio Cienfuegos Mark Dougherty WL 22 
 
5/17/1997 TB   0 at DAL  2 Nelson Vargas Mark Dodd H 1 
5/17/1997 DAL  2 vs TB   0 Dante Washington Mark Dougherty S 53 
5/17/1997 DAL  2 vs TB   0 Damian Mark Dougherty G 63 
 
7/30/1997 DC   4 vs CLB  2 Raul Diaz Arce Brad Friedel G 39 
7/30/1997 DC   4 vs CLB  2 Jaime Moreno Brad Friedel G 62 
7/30/1997 CLB  2 at DC   4 Pete Marino Tom Presthus S 81 
 
6/6/2004 NE   1 vs CLB  2 Jose Cancela Jon Busch G 62 
6/6/2004 NE   1 vs CLB  2 Jose Cancela Jon Busch S 92+ 
6/6/2004 CLB  2 at NE   1 Jeff Cunningham Matt Reis G 68 
 
9/10/2004 KC   1 at COL  3 Josh Wolff Joe Cannon G 11 
9/10/2004 KC   1 at COL  3 Josh Wolff Joe Cannon S 81 
9/10/2004 COL  3 vs KC   1 Mark Chung Bo Oshoniyi G 24 
 
10/07/2015 MTL 1 at NYR 2 Didier Drogba Luis Robles G 68 
10/07/2015 NYR 2 vs MTL 1 Sacha Kljestan Evan Bush G 16 
10/07/2015 NYR 2 vs MTL 1 Sacha Kljestan Evan Bush S 29 
 
10/21/2018 KC 3 at DAL 0 Ilie Sanchez Jesse Gonzalez S 17 
10/21/2018 KC 3 at DAL 0 Johnny Russell Jesse Gonzalez G 87 
10/21/2018 DAL 0 vs KC 3 Reto Ziegler Tim Melia S 48 
 
06/26/2019 TOR  3 vs ATL  2 Alejandro Pozuelo Brad Guzan G 94+ 
06/26/2019 ATL  2 at TOR  3 Pity Martinez Quentin Westberg G 17 
06/26/2019 ATL  2 at TOR  3 Pity Martinez Quentin Westberg H 96+ 
 
MOST PENALTY KICKS (GAME) -- ALL GOALS 
 
5/12/2001 TB   1 at COL  2 Mamadou Diallo Adin Brown G 74 
5/12/2001 COL  2 vs TB   1 John Spencer Scott Garlick G 69 
5/12/2001 COL  2 vs TB   1 John Spencer Scott Garlick G 80 
 
4/23/2005 NE   4 at DC   3 Shalrie Joseph Nick Rimando G 28 
4/23/2005 DC   3 vs NE   4 Jaime Moreno Matt Reis G 50+ 
4/23/2005 DC   3 vs NE   4 Jaime Moreno Matt Reis G 82 
 
5/8/2005 LA   3 vs COL  2 Landon Donovan Joe Cannon G 86 
5/8/2005 LA   3 vs COL  2 Landon Donovan Joe Cannon G 91+ 
5/8/2005 COL  2 at LA   3 Jeff Cunningham Kevin Hartman G 88 
 
6/29/2005 DC   3 at CHI  4 Jaime Moreno Zach Thornton G 65 
6/29/2005 CHI  4 vs DC   3 Jesse Marsch Nick Rimando G 40 
6/29/2005 CHI  4 vs DC   3 Ivan Guerrero Nick Rimando G 61 
 
5/28/2009 CHV  2 vs CHI  3 Maykel Galindo Jon Busch G 37 
5/28/2009 CHI  3 at CHV  2 Cuauhtemoc Blanco Zach Thornton G 25 
5/28/2009 CHI  3 at CHV  2 Cuauhtemoc Blanco Zach Thornton G 96+ 
 
04/18/2010 TOR 1 at COL 3 Dwayne De Rosario Matt Pickens G 58 
04/18/2010 COL 3 vs TOR 1 Conor Casey Stefan Frei G 24 
04/18/2010 COL 3 vs TOR 1 Conor Casey Stefan Frei G 85 
 
07/27/2013 NY 4 vs RSL 3 Fabian Espindola Jeff Attinella G 23 
07/27/2013 RSL 3 at NY 4 Alvaro Saborio Luis Robles G 45 
07/27/2013 NY 4 vs RSL 3 Fabian Espindola Jeff Attinella G 89 
 
05/22/2016 VAN 2 at POR 4 Pedro Morales Jake Gleeson G 84 
05/22/2016 POR 4 vs VAN 2 Diego Valeri David Ousted G 4 
05/22/2016 POR 4 vs VAN 2 Dairon Asprilla David Ousted G 78 
 
10/07/2020 NYC 4 vs DC 1 Valentin Castellanos Bill Hamid G 4 
10/07/2020 DC 1 at NYC 4 Ola Kamara Sean Johnson G 12 
10/07/2020 NYC 4 vs DC 1 Ismael Tajouri-Shradi Bill Hamid G 55 
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STOPPAGE-TIME GOALS RECORDS 
 
 
MULTIPLE STOPPAGE-TIME GOALS AFTER 90TH MINUTE 
DATE RESULT (MIN) GOALSCORER SCORE 
03/25/2000 SJ  at CLB L 1-2 92+ Ronald Cerritos 1-1 
03/25/2000 CLB vs SJ  W 2-1 101+ Robert Warzycha 2-1 (OT; GW) 
 
04/08/2000 DC  vs CHI W 3-2 92+ Jaime Moreno 2-2 
04/08/2000 DC  vs CHI W 3-2 93+ Ben Olsen 3-2 (GW) 
 
08/06/2000 MET at CHI L 1-3 92+ Roy Myers 1-2 
08/06/2000 CHI vs MET W 3-1 95+ Hristo Stoitchkov 3-1 
 
04/21/2001 DAL vs CHI W 3-2 91+ Jason Kreis 2-2 
04/21/2001 DAL vs CHI W 3-2 96+ Ariel Graziani 3-2 (OT; GW) 
 
07/07/2001 KC  at NE  W 2-1 91+ Chris Brown 2-0 
07/07/2001 NE  vs KC  L 1-2 93+ Mauricio Wright 1-2 
 
07/02/2003 MET vs SJ  T 4-4 91+ Clint Mathis 4-3 
07/02/2003 SJ  at MET T 4-4 92+ Landon Donovan 4-4 
 
07/04/2003 KC  at COL L 2-3 91+ Stephen Armstrong 2-2 
07/04/2003 COL vs KC  W 3-2 92+ Mark Chung 3-2 (GW) 
 
07/27/2003 DC  at NE  W 4-2 91+ Eliseo Quintanilla 2-2 
07/27/2003 DC  at NE  W 4-2 93+ Dema Kovalenko 3-2 (GW) 
07/27/2003 DC  at NE  W 4-2 93+ Alecko Eskandarian 4-2 
 
07/24/2004 SJ  vs NE  T 2-2 91+ Landon Donovan 1-2 
07/24/2004 SJ  vs NE  T 2-2 94+ Brian Ching 2-2 
 
04/23/2006 KC  at DAL W 2-1 92+ Alex Zotinca 1-1 
04/23/2006 DAL vs KC  W 2-1 94+ Aaron Pitchkolan 2-1 (GW) 
 
06/11/2006 CHI vs NE  T 3-3 91+ Calen Carr 3-1 
06/11/2006 NE  at CHI T 3-3 93+ Steve Ralston 2-3 
06/11/2006 NE  at CHI T 3-3 94+ Andy Dorman 3-3 
 
07/20/2006 CHV at COL T 3-3 91+ Jonathan Bornstein 3-2 
07/20/2006 COL vs CHV T 3-3 93+ Jacob Peterson 3-3 
 
09/15/2007 KC  vs CLB W 3-2 93+ Eddie Johnson 2-2 
09/15/2007 KC  vs CLB W 3-2 94+ Scott Sealy 3-2 (GW) 
 
10/20/2007 CLB at DC  W 3-2 91+ Robbie Rogers 3-1 
10/20/2007 DC  vs CLB L 2-3 93+ Christian Gomez 2-3 
 
09/11/2008 NE  vs CHV W 4-0 91+ Khano Smith 3-0 
09/11/2008 NE  vs CHV W 4-0 92+ Steve Ralston 4-0 
 
05/06/2009 LA  at RSL T 2-2 91+ Landon Donovan 1-1 
05/06/2009 RSL vs LA  T 2-2 92+ Will Johnson 2-1 
05/06/2009 LA  at RSL T 2-2 94+ Mike Magee 2-2 
 
07/10/2010 SJ  at PHI W 2-1 46+ Cornell Glen 1-1 
07/10/2010 SJ  at PHI W 2-1 91+ Arturo Alvarez 2-1 (GW) 
 
04/02/2011 VAN vs KC  T 3-3 92+ Camilo 2-3 
04/02/2011 VAN vs KC  T 3-3 93+ Camilo 3-3 
 
06/11/2011 LA  vs TOR T 2-2 91+ Juan Pablo Angel 2-1 
06/11/2011 TOR at LA  T 2-2 94+ Alan Gordon 2-2 
 
10/15/2011 CHI at DC  W 2-1 92+ Sebastian Grazzini 1-1 
10/15/2011 CHI at DC  W 2-1 94+ Diego Chaves 1-2 (GW) 
 
04/21/2012 SJ vs RSL W 3-1 92+ Simon Dawkins 2-1 (GW) 
04/21/2012 SJ vs RSL W 3-1 93+ Chris Wondolowski 3-1 
 
07/11/2012 VAN at TOR L 2-3 91+ Darren Mattocks 2-2 
07/11/2012 TOR vs VAN W 3-2 95+ Terry Dunfield 3-2 (GW) 
 
09/22/2012 NY at NE T 1-1 91+ Joel Lindpere 1-0 
09/22/2012 NE vs NY T 1-1 95+ Darrius Barnes 1-1 
 
06/02/2013 NE vs LA W 5-0 91+ Chad Barrett  4-0 
06/02/2013 NE vs LA W 5-0 94+ Kelyn Rowe 5-0 
 
06/29/2013 SJ vs LA W 3-2 92+ Shea Salinas  2-2 
06/29/2013 SJ vs LA W 3-2 93+ Alan Gordon 3-2 (GW) 
 
07/20/2013 NE  at CLB W 2-0 91+ Jose Goncalves 1-0 (GW) 
07/20/2013 NE  at CLB W 2-0 94+ Diego Fagundez 2-0 
 
04/05/2015 KC  vs PHI W 3-2 91+ Jalil Anibaba 2-2 
04/05/2015 KC  vs PHI W 3-2 94+ Krisztian Nemeth 3-2 (GW) 
 
07/11/2015 COL vs RSL W 3-1 91+ Jared Watts 2-1 (GW) 
07/11/2015  COL vs RSL W 3-1 97+ Juan Ramirez 3-1 
 
03/06/2016 ORL vs RSL T 2-2 94+ Cyle Larin 1-2 
03/06/2016 ORL vs RSL T 2-2 95+ Adrian Winter 2-2 
 
06/18/2016 ORL vs SJ  T 2-2 91+ Julio Baptista 1-2 
06/18/2016 SJ  at ORL T 2-2 94+ Shea Salinas 2-2 
 
07/16/2016 CHI at DAL L 1-3 91+ Arturo Alvarez 2-1 
07/16/2016 DAL vs CHI W 3-1 92+ Mauro Rosales 1-3 
 
08/13/2016 NYC at CLB T 3-3 92+ David Villa 2-3 
08/13/2016 CLB vs NYC T 3-3 95+ Ethan Finlay 3-3 
 
09/01/2016 DC  at NYC L 2-3 91+ Lamar Neagle 2-2 
09/01/2016 NYC vs DC  W 3-2 93+ Frank Lampard 2-3 (GW) 

 
 
03/03/2017 POR vs MIN W 5-1 91+ Fanendo Adi 4-1 
03/03/2017 POR vs MIN W 5-1 93+ Fanendo Adi 5-1 
 
08/12/2017 MTL at PHI W 3-0 91+ Ignacio Piatti 2-0 
08/12/2017 MTL at PHI W 3-0 95+ Blerim Dzemaili 3-0 
 
08/26/2017 RSL vs COL W 4-1 92+ Luis Silva 3-1 
08/26/2017 RSL vs COL W 4-1 96+ Brooks Lennon 4-1 
 
08/27/2017 MTL vs TOR L 1-3 92+ Ignacio Piatti 1-2 
08/27/2017 TOR at MTL W 3-1 93+ Sebastian Giovinco 3-1 
 
10/15/2017 NE  vs NYC W 2-1 92+ Diego Fagundez 2-0 
10/15/2017 NYC at NE  L 1-2 93+ Khiry Shelton 1-2 
 
04/07/2018 ATL vs LFC W 5-0 92+ Miguel Almiron 4-0 
04/07/2018 ATL vs LFC W 5-0 97+ Romario Williams 5-0 
 
07/03/2018 HOU vs LFC T 2-2 94+ Mauro Manotas 1-2 
07/03/2018 HOU vs LFC T 2-2 96+ Philippe Senderos 2-2 
 
07/11/2018 CHI vs PHI L 3-4 94+ Bastian Schweinsteiger 3-3 
07/11/2018 PHI at CHI W 4-3 95+ David Accam 4-3 (GW) 
 
07/14/2018 LA  at NE  W 3-2 92+ David Romney 2-2 
07/14/2018 LA  at NE  W 3-2 93+ Chris Pontius 3-2 (GW) 
 
08/04/2018 SEA at MIN W 2-1 91+ Nicolas Lodeiro 1-1 
08/04/2018 SEA at MIN W 2-1 97+ Will Bruin 2-1 (GW) 
 
08/18/2018 RSL at HOU W 2-1 93+ Albert Rusnak 1-1 
08/18/2018 RSL at HOU W 2-1 100+ Albert Rusnak 2-1 (GW) 
 
09/01/2018 TOR vs LFC L 2-4 93+ Jozy Altidore 2-3 
09/01/2018 LFC at TOR W 4-2 94+ Carlos Vela 4-2 
 
10/17/2018 KC  at VAN W 4-1 94+ Gianluca Busio 3-1 
10/17/2018 KC  at VAN W 4-1 97+ Daniel Salloi 4-1 
 
05/29/2019 ATL vs MIN W 3-0 91+ Josef Martinez 2-0 
05/29/2019 ATL vs MIN W 3-0 94+ Josef Martinez 3-0 
 
07/07/2019 ATL vs NYR T 3-3 91+ Josef Martinez 3-2 
07/07/2019 NYR at ATL T 3-3 93+ Bradley Wright-Phillips 3-3 
 
08/24/2019 RSL vs COL W 2-0 96+ Joao Plata 1-0 (GW) 
08/24/2019 RSL vs COL W 2-0 99+ Jefferson Savarino 2-0 
 
07/12/2020 MIN vs KC  W 2-1 92+ Khiry Shelton (og) 1-1 
07/12/2020 MIN vs KC  W 2-1 97+ Kevin Molino 2-1 (GW) 
 
LATEST GOALS IN STOPPAGE TIME 
100+ 09/25/2010 HOU 1 at DC 3 Dominic Oduro 
100+ 06/25/2016 ORL 3 vs TOR 2 Kaká (pen) 
100+ 05/19/2018 VAN 2 at DAL 2 Kei Kamara (pen) 
100+ 05/26/2018 COL 2 vs POR 3 Yannick Boli (pen) 
100+ 07/04/2018 RSL 4 vs KC 2 Luis Silva (pen) 
100+ 08/18/2018 RSL 2 at HOU 1 Albert Rusnak (pen) 
99+ 05/25/2002 DAL 1 at CLB 1 Chad Deering 
99+ 08/24/2019 RSL 2 vs COL 0 Jefferson Savarino 
99+ 04/16/2016 POR 3 vs SJ 1 Fanendo Adi 
98+ 07/28/2012 SJ 1 vs CHI 1 Steven Lenhart 
98+ 07/15/2020 SJ 4 vs VAN 3 Shea Salinas 
98+ 09/02/2020 DC 1 at NYR 0 Erik Sorga 
 
COME-FROM-BEHIND WINS IN STOPPAGE TIME 
04/08/2000 DC  vs CHI W 3-2 (1-2 at 90:00) 
04/21/2001 DAL vs CHI W 3-2 OT (1-2 at 90:00) 
07/27/2003 DC  at NE  W 4-2 (1-2 at 90:00) 
09/15/2007 KC  vs CLB W 3-2 (1-2 at 90:00) 
10/15/2011 CHI at DC  W 2-1 (0-1 at 90:00) 
06/29/2013 SJ vs LA  W 3-2 (1-2 at 90:00) 
04/05/2015 KC  vs PHI W 3-2 (1-2 at 90:00) 
07/14/2018 LA  at NE W 3-2 (1-2 at 90:00) 
08/04/2018 SEA at MIN W 2-1 (0-1 at 90:00) 
08/18/2018 RSL at HOU W 2-1 (0-1 at 90:00) 
07/12/2020 MIN vs KC  W 2-1 (0-1 at 90:00) 
 
INDIVIDUAL STOPPAGE-TIME GOALS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES 
09/14/2002 LA  vs SJ  W 1-0 94+ Carlos Ruiz 1-0 (GW) 
09/21/2002 LA  at SJ  W 1-0 94+ Carlos Ruiz 1-0 (GW) 
 
09/18/2009 COL at SJ  T 1-1 95+ Conor Casey 1-1 (pen) 
09/23/2009 COL vs SJ  T 1-1 93+ Conor Casey 1-1 (pen) 
 
09/18/2019 NYR at POR W 2-0 96+ Daniel Royer 2-0 
09/22/2019 NYR vs PHI W 2-0 96+ Daniel Royer 2-0 
 
10/18/2020 NYR vs ORL T 1-1 95+ Brian White 1-1 
10/24/2020 NYR at CHI T 2-2 92+ Brian White 2-2 
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STOPPAGE TIME PENALTY KICK SUMMARY 
DATE TM/OPP SHOOTER KEEPER RES MIN 
03/25/2000 SJ 1 at CLB 2 Ronald Cerritos Mark Dougherty G 92+ 
07/01/2000 LA 2 at DAL 4 Greg Vanney Matt Jordan G 93+ 
08/02/2000 SJ 1 vs CLB 2 Dario Brose Mark Dougherty G 95+ 
08/06/2000 MET 1 at CHI 3 Roy Myers Zach Thornton G 92+ 
08/06/2000 CHI 3 vs MET 1 Hristo Stoitchkov Mike Ammann G 95+ 
04/28/2001 DAL 2 at MET 3 Jorge Rodriguez Tim Howard G 93+ 
06/03/2001 NE 1 vs MET 1 Cate Tim Howard G 91+ 
07/14/2001 LA 3 vs MIA 0 Greg Vanney Nick Rimando G 91+ 
08/12/2001 KC 2 at COL 2 Roy Lassiter Scott Garlick G 91+ 
05/12/2002 DC 1 vs CLB 1 Jaime Moreno Tom Presthus S 96+ 
06/15/2002 MET 5 vs LA 0 Mamadou Diallo Kevin Hartman G 92+ 
08/10/2002 DC 0 vs KC 0 Marco Etcheverry Tony Meola S 91+ 
08/24/2002 COL 3 vs SJ 0 Mark Chung Jon Conway G 93+ 
09/21/2002 LA 1 at SJ 0 Carlos Ruiz Joe Cannon G 94+ 
05/03/2003 KC 2 vs CLB 2 Preki Jon Busch G 47+ 
06/07/2003 LA 2 vs COL 0 Carlos Ruiz Scott Garlick G 91+ 
06/14/2003 MET 2 vs CHI 3 Amado Guevara Zach Thornton G 94+ 
06/14/2003 KC 1 at LA 2 Preki Kevin Hartman S 97+ 
07/27/2003 DC 4 at NE 2 Eliseo Quintanilla Matt Reis G 91+ 
08/22/2003 KC 2 vs COL 2 Preki Scott Vallow G 93+ 
05/08/2004 CLB 1 at DC 1 Ross Paule Nick Rimando G 91+ 
05/29/2004 LA 4 vs DAL 1 Jovan Kirovski Scott Garlick G 94+ 
06/06/2004 NE 1 vs CLB 2 Jose Cancela Jon Busch S 92+ 
06/09/2004 KC 1 at COL 0 Josh Wolff Joe Cannon G 93+ 
07/07/2004 SJ 1 vs DAL 2 Landon Donovan Jeff Cassar S 95+ 
07/10/2004 MET 2 vs SJ 0 Amado Guevara Pat Onstad G 93+ 
08/07/2004 DAL 1 vs COL 0 Eddie Johnson Joe Cannon G 91+ 
09/18/2004 CHI 1 at DC 3 Andy Williams Nick Rimando G 92+ 
10/02/2004 SJ 1 at COL 1 Ronnie Ekelund Joe Cannon S 46+ 
04/23/2005 DC 3 vs NE 4 Jaime Moreno Matt Reis G 50+ 
05/08/2005 LA 3 vs COL 2 Landon Donovan Joe Cannon G 91+ 
05/20/2006 CHV 4 at NY 5 Francisco Palencia Jon Conway G 95+ 
07/29/2006 RSL 2 vs DC 1 Jeff Cunningham Troy Perkins G 95+ 
08/12/2006 CHV 2 at CHI 1 Claudio Suarez Zach Thornton G 91+ 
08/30/2006 RSL 1 vs LA 0 Andy Williams Kevin Hartman S 92+ 
05/19/2007 COL 1 vs KC 1 Jovan Kirovski Kevin Hartman G 46+ 
09/15/2007 KC 3 vs CLB 2 Eddie Johnson Will Hesmer G 93+ 
10/20/2007 DC 2 vs CLB 3 Christian Gomez Will Hesmer G 93+ 
10/04/2008 COL 1 vs HOU 3 Terry Cooke Pat Onstad WL 94+ 
10/05/2008 CHI 1 at KC 1 Cuauhtemoc Blanco Kevin Hartman G 46+ 
10/11/2008 DAL 2 vs TOR 2 Kenny Cooper Greg Sutton G 93+ 
10/25/2008 SJ 2 vs TOR 0 Shea Salinas Greg Sutton G 91+ 
05/06/2009 RSL 2 vs LA 2 Will Johnson Donovan Ricketts G 92+ 
05/06/2009 LA 2 at RSL 2 Landon Donovan Chris Seitz G 91+ 
05/09/2009 DC 3 vs TOR 3 Jaime Moreno Stefan Frei G 92+ 
05/28/2009 CHI 3 at CHV 2 Cuauhtemoc Blanco Zach Thornton G 96+ 
05/30/2009 NE 2 vs DC 1 Steve Ralston Josh Wicks G 91+ 
06/04/2009 DC 2 vs NY 0 Jaime Moreno Jon Conway G 93+ 
07/16/2009 NY 1 vs LA 3 Juan Pablo Angel Donovan Ricketts S 91+ 
08/08/2009 COL 4 vs CHV 0 Conor Casey Lance Parker G 47+ 
09/13/2009 CHV 2 vs NE 0 Sacha Kljestan Matt Reis G 94+ 
09/13/2009 CLB 2 vs HOU 1 Eddie Gaven Pat Onstad G 91+ 
09/18/2009 COL 1 at SJ 1 Conor Casey Joe Cannon G 95+ 
09/23/2009 COL 1 vs SJ 1 Conor Casey Joe Cannon G 93+ 
09/26/2009 CHV 1 vs NY 1 Sacha Kljestan Bouna Coundoul WL 94+ 
10/24/2009 NY 5 vs TOR 0 Matthew Mbuta Brian Edwards G 94+ 
10/24/2009 KC 2 vs DC 2 Claudio Lopez Steve Cronin G 92+ 
04/22/2010  DAL 2 vs SEA 2 Jeff Cunningham Terry Boss G 94+ 
05/29/2010 DC 3 vs CHV 2 Carey Talley Dario Delgado G 92+ 
06/26/2010 CLB 2 vs DC 0 Steven Lenhart Troy Perkins S 92+ 
07/17/2010 PHI 2 vs TOR 1 Sebastien Le Toux Stefan Frei G 95+ 
08/05/2010 PHI 1 vs CLB 2 Sebastien Le Toux William Hesmer G 48+ 
10/23/2010  RSL 2 at COL 2 Alvaro Saborio Matt Pickens G 95+ 
03/26/2011 DC 1 at NE 2 Charlie Davies Matt Reis G 91+ 
06/19/2011 NY 3 at POR 3 Dwayne De Rosario Troy Perkins G 96+ 
09/05/2011 KC 2 vs LA 2 Omar Bravo Josh Saunders G 92+ 
09/21/2011 DC 2 vs CHV 2 Dwayne De Rosario Dan Kennedy S 94+ 
04/21/2012 COL 1 vs LA 2 Omar Cummings Josh Saunders S 93+ 
06/20/2012 SJ 2 at COL 1 Chris Wondolowski Matt Pickens G 92+ 
07/18/2012 DAL 1 at SJ 2 Jair Benitez Jon Busch H 94+ 
09/06/2012 HOU 1 vs RSL 0 Colin Clark Nick Rimando G 94+ 
10/06/2012 COL 1 vs SJ 4 Andre Akpan  Jon Busch G 92+ 
03/10/2013 SJ 2 vs NY 1 Chris Wondolowski Luis Robles G 92+ 
05/08/2013 NE 1 vs RSL 2 Saer Sene Nick Rimando S 92+ 
07/03/2013 RSL 2 vs PHI 2 Javier Morales Zac MacMath G 97+ 
07/04/2013 LA 2 vs CLB 1 Robbie Keane Andy Gruenebaum G 92+ 
08/03/2013 SEA 3 vs DAL 0 Brad Evans Raul Fernandez G 94+ 
09/21/2013 HOU 5 vs CHV 1 Boniek Garcia Dan Kennedy G 91+ 
03/08/2014 LA   0 vs RSL  1 Robbie Keane Nick Rimando S 93+ 
04/05/2014 CHI  2 vs PHI  2 Mike Magee Zac MacMath S 96+ 
04/19/2014 CHI  1 vs NE   1 Juan Luis Anangono Bobby Shuttleworth S 91+ 
04/26/2014 NE   2 vs KC   0 Lee Nguyen Eric Kronberg G 95+ 
05/17/2014 PHI  3 vs NE   5 Sebastien Le Toux Brad Knighton G 92+ 
06/07/2014 DC   0 vs CLB  0 Fabian Espindola Steve Clark S 96+ 
07/12/2014 LA   1 vs RSL  0 Marcelo Sarvas Nick Rimando S 98+ 
07/19/2014 PHI  1 at CHI  1 Sebastien Le Toux Sean Johnson G 91+ 
09/13/2014 PHI  2 vs NY   2 Sebastien Le Toux Luis Robles G 92+ 
09/27/2014 MTL  0 at CLB  2 Marco Di Vaio Steve Clark S 91+ 
03/22/2015 DC 0 at NYR 2 Chris Pontius Luis Robles H 92+ 
05/06/2015 LA 0 at RSL 0 Juninho Nick Rimando S 92+ 
07/25/2015 POR 1 at DAL 4 Fanendo Adi Dan Kennedy G 93+ 
09/26/2015 NYC 2 at VAN 1 David Villa David Ousted G 95+ 
10/25/2015 NYC 1 vs NE 3 David Villa Bobby Shuttleworth G 91+ 
03/19/2016 LA 3 vs SJ 1 Robbie Keane David Bingham G 91+ 
04/02/2016 KC 1 vs RSL 2 Benny Feilhaber Jeff Attinella G 94+ 
04/16/2016 SJ 1 at POR 3 Chris Wondolowski Jake Gleeson G 91+ 
04/17/2016 NE 2 at ORL 2 Lee Nguyen Joseph Bendik G 96+ 
06/25/2016 ORL 3 vs TOR 2 Kaka Alex Bono G 100+ 
06/26/2016 POR 3 vs HOU 2 Diego Valeri Joe Willis G 91+ 
08/13/2016 NYC 3 at CLB 3 David Villa Steve Clark G 92+ 
09/03/2016 CLB 1 at LA 2 Ola Kamara Brian Rowe S 92+ 
04/09/2017 COL 1 at KC 3 Kevin Doyle Tim Melia G 94+ 
05/25/2017 CHI 2 vs DAL 1 Nemanja Nikolic Chris Seitz S 93+ 
05/27/2017 VAN 0 vs DC 1 Cristian Techera Bill Hamid RP 96+ 
07/19/2017 TOR 2 at NYC 2 Victor Vazquez Sean Johnson G 91+ 
07/30/2017 NYC 0 at TOR 4 Maximiliano Moralez Alex Bono H 93+ 
08/12/2017 MTL 3 at PHI 0 Ignacio Piatti John McCarthy G 91+ 
08/19/2017 SJ 2 vs PHI 2 Chris Wondolowski John McCarthy G 95+ 
08/20/2017 SEA 2 vs MIN 1 Clint Dempsey Bobby Shuttleworth G 94+ 
10/22/2017 NYC 2 vs CLB 2 David Villa Zack Steffen S 93+ 

 
03/10/2018 CLB  3 vs MTL  2 Gyasi Zardes Evan Bush G 94+ 
04/07/2018 ATL  5 vs LFC  0 Miguel Almiron Tyler Miller G 92+ 
04/21/2018 TOR  1 at HOU  5 Ager Aketxe Joe Willis S 91+ 
04/21/2018 ATL  2 at LA   0 Miguel Almiron David Bingham G 94+ 
05/19/2018 VAN  2 at DAL  2 Kei Kamara Jimmy Maurer G 100+ 
05/26/2018 COL  2 vs POR  3 Yannick Boli Jeff Attinella G 99+ 
06/23/2018 PHI  4 vs VAN  0 Fafa Picault Brian Rowe G 95+ 
07/04/2018 RSL  4 vs KC   2 Luis Silva Tim Melia G 100+ 
07/25/2018 PHI  3 at HOU  1 Fafa Picault Joe Willis G 96+ 
08/04/2018 SEA  2 at MIN  1 Nicolas Lodeiro Bobby Shuttleworth G 91+ 
08/18/2018 RSL  2 at HOU  1 Albert Rusnak Joe Willis G 100+ 
10/21/2018 ORL  2 vs CLB  1 Sacha Kljestan Zack Steffen G 96+ 
04/20/2019 ATL 1 vs DAL 2 Josef Martinez Jesse Gonzalez G 97+ 
04/24/2019 NYC 1 vs CHI 0 Maximiliano Moralez David Ousted S 91+ 
06/26/2019 TOR 3 vs ATL 2 Alejandro Pozuelo Brad Guzan G 94+ 
06/26/2019 ATL 2 at TOR 3 Pity Martinez Quentin Westberg H 96+ 
06/29/2019 DC 1 vs TOR 1 Wayne Rooney Quentin Westberg G 92+ 
07/13/2019 DAL 0 at MIN 1 Reto Ziegler Vito Mannone S 98+ 
08/04/2019 MIN 1 vs POR 0 Ethan Finlay Steve Clark G 92+ 
08/24/2019 RSL 2 vs COL 0 Joao Plata Tim Howard G 96+ 
09/07/2019 CIN 1 vs TOR 5 Emmanuel Ledesma Quentin Westberg G 92+ 
09/07/2019 NYC 2 vs NE 1 Jesus Medina Matt Turner G 96+ 
09/18/2019 NYR 2 at POR 0 Daniel Royer Steve Clark G 96+ 
09/21/2019 LFC 1 vs TOR 1 Carlos Vela Quentin Westberg G 95+ 
09/25/2019 NE 2 at POR 2 Carles Gil Steve Clark G 97+ 
07/16/2020 MTL  3 vs TOR  4 Saphir Taider Quentin Westberg G 95+ 
07/23/2020 LA   1 vs HOU  1 Cristian Pavon Marko Maric G 91+ 
08/29/2020 DAL  3 vs MIN  1 Reto Ziegler Greg Ranjitsingh G 96+ 
10/18/2020 CLB  3 vs NYC  1 Gyasi Zardes Sean Johnson S 93+ 
 

OWN GOAL RECORDS 
 

MULTIPLE OWN GOALS IN ONE GAME 
 
DATE SCORE MIN DEFENDER 
 

8/8/1998 LA 2 at CHI 1 37 Francis Okaroh 
8/8/1998 CHI 1 vs LA 2 87 Danny Pena 
 

9/9/2000 MIA 6 at DC 2 57 Eric Denton 
9/9/2000 DC 2 vs MIA 6 79 Pablo Mastroeni 
 

6/16/2001 DAL 6 at COL 3 5 Scott Vermillion 
6/16/2001 DAL 6 at COL 3 56 Lance Key 
 

7/18/2001 CLB 2 vs MET 1 62 Mark Chung 
7/18/2001 MET 1 at CLB 2 81 Mike Lapper 
 

6/22/2002 SJ 4 vs COL 0 63 Rick Titus 
6/22/2002 SJ 4 vs COL 0 89 Ritchie Kotschau 
 

6/25/2005 SJ 3 vs LA 0 65 Michael Umana 
6/25/2005 SJ 3 vs LA 0 68 Tyrone Marshall 
 

9/21/2005 DAL 4 vs LA 1 34 Troy Roberts 
9/21/2005 LA 1 at DAL 4 86 Bobby Rhine 
 

8/26/2006 DC 2 vs LA 5 9 Chris Albright 
8/26/2006 LA 5 at DC 2 71 Bryan Namoff 
 

5/10/2007 COL 1 vs RSL 1 4 Jack Stewart 
5/10/2007 RSL 1 at COL 1 15 Pablo Mastroeni 
 

04/14/2011 CHI 2 at POR 4 66 Eric Brunner 
04/14/2011 POR 4 vs CHI 2 84 Dasan Robinson 
 

06/06/2015 ORL 3 at CHI 2 40 Adailton 
06/06/2015 ORL 3 at CHI 2 86 Adailton 
 

06/21/2017 MIN 3 vs POR 2 7 Amobi Okugo 
06/21/2017 POR 2 at MIN 3 49 Francisco Calvo 
 

07/28/2018 CLB 3 at NYR 2 31 Sean Davis 
07/28/2018 NYR 2 vs CLB 3 50 Jonathan Mensah 
 

03/30/2019 HOU 4 at COL 1 15 Axel Sjoberg 
03/30/2019 HOU 4 at COL 1 34 Keegan Rosenberry 
 

06/01/2019 DAL 2 vs SEA 1 33 Xavier Arreaga 
06/01/2019 DAL 2 vs SEA 1 38 Brad Smith 
 

06/06/2019 CIN 2 at NYC 5 37 Heber 
06/06/2019 CIN 2 at NYC 5 76 Sebastien Ibeagha 
 

08/03/2019 ATL 3 vs LA 0 23 David Romney 
08/03/2019 ATL 3 vs LA 0 43 Giancarlo Gonzalez 
 

08/03/2019 MTL 3 at COL 6 18 Kei Kamara 
08/03/2019 COL 6 vs MTL 3 21 Evan Bush 
 

MULTIPLE OWN GOALS IN ONE SEASON 
  OG YEAR 
 Bobby Boswell 3 2005 
 Nicola Caricola 2 1996 
 Cory Gibbs 2 2004 
 Clarence Goodson 2 2006 
 Jay Heaps 2 2009 
 Jair Benitez 2 2010 
 Igor Juliao 2 2014 
 Adailton 2 2015 
 Damien Perquis 2 2015 
 Frederic Brillant 2 2016 
 Justen Glad 2 2016 
 Christian Ramirez 2 2017 
 Michael Parkhurst 2 2017 
 Alejandro Fuenmayor 2 2018 
 Julio Cascante 2 2018 
 Andy Rose 2 2019 
 Chris Mavinga 2 2019 
 Eddie Segura 2 2019 
 Tommy Smith 2 2019 
 Eduard Atuesta 2 2020  
MOST OWN GOALS (CAREER) 
  OG 
 Bobby Boswell  5 
 Chad Marshall  5 
 Victor Bernardez  4 
 Nat Borchers  4 
 Jay Heaps  4 
 Matt Hedges  4 
 Michael Parkhurst  4 
 James Riley  4 
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MISCELLANEOUS GOALS RECORDS 
 
 
FASTEST 2 GOALS SCORED (ONE TEAM, SINGLE GAME) 
0* DC 7/27/2003 (Kovalenko 93+; Eskandarian 93+) 
0* NE 8/28/2002 (Twellman 39; Hernandez 39) 
1* CHI 5/13/2000 (Kubik 12; own goal 13) 
1* CHI 6/29/2005 (Marsch 40; Thiago 41) 
1* CHI 8/01/2010 (Pappa 4; John 5) 
1* CHI 11/08/2020 (Frankowski 42; 43) 
1* COL 5/31/1998 (Paule 5, 6) 
1* COL 4/10/1999 (own goal 48; Harris 49) 
1* COL 5/17/2000 (Zambrano 84; Agogo 85) 
1* CLB 5/02/1996 (Clark 64; own goal 65) 
1* CLB 9/14/1997 (Dooley 82; Yeagley 83) 
1* CLB 9/16/1998 (John 63, 64) 
1* CLB 7/01/2000 (Warzycha 83; Washington 84) 
1* CLB 7/03/2004 (Buddle 43; Cunningham 44) 
1+* CLB 7/23/2005 (Cameron 45[1]; 46[2]) 
1* DC 4/08/2000 (Moreno 92+; Olsen 93+) 
1* DC 10/01/2005 (Olsen 86; Moreno 87) 
1* DC 4/26/2009 (Emilio 90; Pontius 91+) 
1* DAL 7/10/1999 (Eck 89; Kreis 90) 
1* DAL 5/06/2006 (Ruiz 60; Nunez 61) 
1* DAL 7/27/2008 (Cooper 15, 16) 
1* DAL 9/12/2009 (Harris 82; Ferreira 83) 
1* DAL 8/29/2020 (Picault 11; Ferreira 12) 
1* HOU 7/22/2007 (Ching 60, 61) 
1* HOU 8/01/2009 (Ching 38, 39) 
1* KC 6/20/1999 (Klein 29; Johnston 30) 
1* KC 5/27/2000 (Vermes 63; Molnar 64) 
1* KC 8/19/2005 (Sealy 72; Jewsbury 73) 
1* KC 5/26/2007 (Arnaud 25, Johnson 26) 
1* KC 9/15/2007 (Johnson 93+; Sealy 94+) 
1* LA 9/07/1997 (Hurtado 17; Karapetyan 18) 
1* LA 6/04/1998 (Hendrickson 81; Karapetyan 82) 
1* LA 7/08/2000 (Jones 38, 39) 
1* LA 6/23/2001 (Hernandez 87, 88) 
1* LA 7/07/2001 (Hernandez 83; Jones 84) 
1* LA 5/19/2004 (Moreno 43; Ngwenya 44) 
1* LA 4/26/2008 (Gordon 76, Donovan 77) 
1* LA 7/14/2018 (Romney 92+; Pontius 93+) 
1* LA 8/25/2019 (Ibrahimovic 15; Pavon 16) 
1* MIN 7/22/2018 (Ramirez 45; Quintero 46) 
1* MTL 3/16/2019 (Okwonkwo 13; Piatti 14) 
1* NE 7/18/1997 (Baba 53; Conde 54) 
1* NE 5/13/1998 (Jair 50; Chronopoulos 51) 
1* NE 6/08/2002 (Twellman 35, 36) 
1* NE 9/18/2004 (Ralston 27, Twellman 28) 
1* NE 6/11/2006 (Ralston 93+; Dorman 94+) 
1* NY 5/04/1996 (own goal 72; Savarese 73) 
1* NYR 8/18/1998 (Savarese 88, 89) 
1* NYR 5/27/2000 (Jolley 34; Mathis 35) 
1* NYR 6/25/2005 (Djorkaeff 67; Galvan Rey 68) 
1* NYR 6/17/2006 (Buddle 27; Peguero 28) 
1* NYR 7/19/2017 (Royer 90, 91+) 
1* NYR 9/27/2020 (Royer 56; Kaku 57) 
1* ORL 3/28/2015 (Ribeiro 29; Kaka 30) 
1* ORL 3/06/2016 (Larin 94+, Winter 95+) 
1* PHI 6/08/2019 (Monteiro 60; Ilsinho 61) 
1* RSL 9/19/2014 (Plata 32; Morales 33) 
1* SJ 10/22/2011 (Dawkins 26; Baca 27) 
1* SJ 4/21/2012 (Dawkins 92+; Wondolowski 93+) 
1* SJ 6/29/2013 (Salinas 92+; Gordon 93+)  
1* SJ 4/06/2019 (Hoesen 33; Espinoza 34) 
1* SEA 6/10/2010 (own goal 90; Montero 91+) 
1* SEA 8/10/2019 (Shipp 65; Lodeiro 66) 
1* SEA 8/30/2020 (Morris 48; 49) 
1* VAN 4/02/2011 (Camilo 92+; Camilo 93+) 
1* VAN 5/03/2014 (Morales 19, 20) 
1* MIA 8/15/1998 (Serna 89; Valderrama 90) 
1* MIA 8/12/2000 (Welton 83; Lassiter 84) 
1* MIA 9/02/2000 (Serna 43, 44) 
1* MIA 9/09/2000 (own goal 57; Beckerman 58) 
1* TB 7/27/1996 (Kooiman 5; Galderisi 6) 
1* TB 5/09/2001 (Diallo 15, 16) 
 
FASTEST 2 GOALS SCORED (BOTH TEAMS, SINGLE GAME) 
0 KC at LA 8/21/1996 (KC: Chung 24; LA: Hurtado 24) 
0 NE at CLB 4/11/1998 (NE: Keegan 88; CLB: McBride 88) 
0 DC at SJ 6/01/1997 (DC: Sanneh 86; SJ: Doyle 86) 
0 SJ at TB 7/20/1997 (SJ: Cerritos 65; TB: Gilmar 65) 
0 DAL at DC 6/07/1998 (DAL: Trotman 88; DC: own goal 88) 
0 MET at DAL 8/26/2000 (MET: Mathis 26; DAL: Graziani 26) 
0 LA at MIA 7/08/2000 (LA: Vagenas 86; MIA: Marshall 86) 
0 DAL at HOU 4/06/2008 (DAL: Alvarez 57; HOU: own goal 57) 
0 KC  at SJ 10/01/2011 (KC: Bunbury 85; SJ: Wondolowski 85) 
0 KC at TOR 8/08/2015 (KC: Feilhaber 22; TOR: Bradley 22) 
0 TOR vs MTL 7/16/2020 (TOR: Akinola 37; MTL: Taider 37) 
 
FASTEST 3 GOALS SCORED (ONE TEAM, SINGLE GAME) 
2* DC 7/27/2003 (Quintanilla 91+; Kovalenko 93+; Eskandarian 93+) 
3* HOU 8/01/2009 (Davis 36; Ching 38, 39) 
3* NY 5/04/1996 (own goal 72; Savarese 73, 75) 
3* MIA 9/09/2000 (Serna 55; own goal 57; Beckerman 58) 
3*  CLB 10/11/2014 (Finlay 78; Meram 79) Arrieta 82) 
4* DAL 9/12/2009 (Harris 82; Ferreira 83; Cunningham 86) 
4* LA 6/04/1998 (Hendrickson 81; Karapetyan 82, 85) 
4* NE 7/18/1997 (Baba 53; Conde 54, 57) 
4* SJ 6/03/2000 (Conteh 88; Brose 90; Azizi 92+) 
4* SJ 8/25/2001 (Lagos 36; Donovan 38; Agogo 40) 
4* LA 7/14/2012 (Beckham 24; Donovan 27; Keane 28) 
5* CLB 6/08/1996 (Paz 38, 43; Marino 41) 
5* CLB 8/10/1996 (Iribarren 55; McBride 57; Paz 60) 
5* DC 9/26/1997 (Kamler 59; Kelderman 61; Sanneh 64) 
5* HOU 5/30/2009 (Davis 19; Kamara 22; Holden 24) 
5* LA 5/19/2004 (Moreno 39, 43; Ngwenya 44) 
5* NE 8/04/2001 (Okoh 76; Cate 79; Chronopoulos 81) 
5* NE 4/23/2005 (Twellman 26; Joseph 28; Leonard 31) 
 
 

 
FASTEST 3 GOALS SCORED (BOTH TEAMS, SINGLE GAME) 
2 MET at MIA 9/02/2000 (MIA: Serna 43, 44; MET: Comas 45) 
2 POR at VAN 10/06/2013 (VAN: Sanvezzo 75,77; POR: W. Johnson 76) 
3 CLB at KC 5/02/1996 (CLB: Clark 64; own goal 65; KC: Preki 67) 
3 LA at DAL 6/04/1998 (LA: Mathis 45; Hendrickson 47; DAL: D. Alvarez 44) 
3 KC at TB 5/27/2000 (KC: Vermes 63; Molnar 64; TB: Diallo 66) 
3 NE at COL 5/22/2002 (COL: Chung 31; Carrieri 34; NE: Twellman 33) 
3 CHI at NE 10/16/2004 (CHI: Jaqua 56; Dempsey 55; Ralston 58) 
3 LA at NY 6/17/2006 (LA: Gomez 25; MET: Buddle 27; Peguero 28) 
3 NE at CHI 6/11/2006 (NE: Ralston 93+; Dorman 94+; CHI: Carr 91+) 
3 KC at NE 5/26/2007 (KC: Arnaud 25, Johnson 26; NE: Twellman 23) 
3 DC at HOU 8/01/2009 (HOU: Davis 36; Ching 38, 39) 
3 HOU at SJ 3/28/2009 (SJ: Alvarez 33; HOU: Wondolowski 34; Davis 36) 
3 LA at RSL 5/06/2009 (LA: Donovan 91+ pen; Magee 94+; RSL: Johnson 92+ pen) 
3 HOU at KC 9/22/2010 (HOU: Oduro 34; Serioux 37; KC: Kamara 35) 
3 SJ at RSL 9/21/2013 (SJ: Lenhart 17,20; RSL: Morales 18) 
3 CLB at PHI 10/11/2014 (CLB: Finlay 78; Meram 79; Arrieta 82) 
3 ORL at MTL 3/28/2015 (ORL: Ribeiro 29; Kaka 30; MTL: McInerney 27) 
3 PHI at LA 6/20/2015 (PHI: Sapong 58; LA: Zardes 56; Ishizaki 59) 
3 SJ at NYR 7/19/2017 (SJ: Qazaishvili 88; NYR: Royer 90, 91+) 
3 LA at MIN 10/21/2018 (LA: Kamara 49, Alessandrini 50; MIN: Rodriguez 52) 
4 COL at NY 5/25/2011 (COL: Larentowicz 32; NY: Henry 29; Rodgers 33) 
4 VAN at SEA 6/11/2011 (SEA: Rosales 81; Alonso 84; VAN: Hassli 85) 
4 CLB at SEA 8/27/2011 (SEA: Neagle 70; own goal 74; CLB: Gardner 73) 
4 NY at PHI 9/13/2014 (PHI: Ribeiro 41; NY: Luyindula 37; Henry 40) 
4 RSL at DC 8/01/2015 (RSL: Maund 62; DC: Kemp 59; Espindola 63) 
4 LA at LFC 8/25/2019 (LFC: Blessing 11; LA: Ibrahimovic 14; Pavon 15) 
4 NYC at MIN 4/13/2019 (MIN: Rodriguez 19; NYC: Castellanos 15; Tajouri-Shradi 17) 
4 TOR at SEA 4/13/2019 (SEA: Bruin 65; C. Roldan 67; TOR: Altidore 69) 
 
FASTEST 4 GOALS SCORED (ONE TEAM, SINGLE GAME) 
6* LA 6/04/1998 (Hendrickson 81; Karapetyan 82, 85, 87) 
8* MIA 9/09/2000 (Serna 55, 63; own goal 57; Beckerman 58) 
9* LA 5/19/2004 (Moreno 35, 39, 43; Ngwenya 44) 
9* LA 7/14/2012 (Beckham 19, 24; Donovan 27; Keane 28) 
10* DAL 7/10/1999 (Deering 80; Broome 84; Eck 89; Kreis 90) 
10* DC 7/27/2003 (Quintanilla (83, 91+; Kovalenko 93+; Eskandarian 93+) 
11* DC 9/26/1997 (Marsch 53; Kamler 59; Kelderman 61; Sanneh 64) 
12* SJ 10/22/2011 (Dawkins 26; Baca 27; Wondolowski 34; Dawkins 38) 
12* LFC 7/26/2019 (Diomande 33; Rossi 38; Vela 42; Atuesta 45) 
13* LA 6/07/1998 (Cienfuegos 59; Hendrickson 65, 72; Vanney 68) 
13 LA 8/05/2000 (Cienfuegos 70, 78; Caligiuri 74; Hernandez 83) 
13* RSL 9/19/2014 (Plata 32; Morales 33; Schuler 37; own goal 45) 
14+* DC 5/09/2001 (Conteh 34, 44, 48; Talley 40) 
14 NE 9/18/2004 (Ralston 27, 36; Twellman 28; Noonan 41) 
14* NY 8/20/2000 (Comas 51; Chung 53; Mathis 57; Petke 65) 
14* NY 8/26/2006 (Buddle 72; Cila 77; Dunivant 79; Wolyniec 86) 
14* CHI 5/25/2008 (Rolfe 48; Blanco 55; Barrett 60; Segares 62) 
14* LA 5/18/2008 (Klein 25; Buddle 31; own goal 34; Buddle 39) 
14* NYR 5/21/2016 (B. Wright-Phillips 41, 46; McCarty 50; Muyl 55) 
14* VAN 6/09/2018 (Davies 76; Kamara 85; Reyna 87; Mezquida 90) 
 
FASTEST 4 GOALS SCORED (BOTH TEAMS, SINGLE GAME) 
5 MIA at DC 9/09/2000 (MIA: Serna 55; own goal 57; Beckerman 58; DC: Aunger 53) 
6 CLB at KC 5/02/1996 (CLB: Clark 64; own goal 65; KC: Preki 67; Johnston 70) 
6 HOU at SJ 3/28/2009 (SJ: Johnson 30; Alvarez 33; HOU: Wondolowski 34; Davis 36) 
6 COL at NY 5/25/2011 (COL: Larentowicz 27, 32; NY: Henry 29; Rodgers 33) 
7 NE at CHI 6/11/2006 (NE: Twellman 87; Ralston 93+; Dorman 94+; CHI: Carr 91+) 
7 CLB at PHI 10/11/2014 (CLB: Finlay 78; Meram 79; Arrieta 82; PHI: Wenger 75) 
7 NYC at MIN 4/13/2019 (MIN: Alonso 12, Rodriguez 19; NYC: Castellanos 15, Tajouri-Shradi 17) 
8 DAL at COL 6/16/2001 (DAL: Suarez 29; Vaca 35; COL: Diaz Arce 28, 36) 
8 LA at KC 8/05/2000 (LA: Cienfuegos 70, 78; Caligiuri 74; KC: Johnston 75) 
8 LA at DC 5/19/2004 (LA: Moreno 39, 43; Ngwenya 44; DC: Cerritos 47+) 
8 DAL at LA 9/12/2009 (DAL: Harris 82; Ferreira 83; Cunningham 86; LA: Buddle 90) 
9 DC at CHI 6/17/2000 (DC: Etcheverry 71; J. Cooks 75; CHI: Wolff 68; Gutierrez 77) 
9 NE at DC 5/13/1998 (NE: Ribeiro 50; Chronopoulos 51; DC: Sanneh 46; Lassiter 55) 
9 NE at DC 6/08/2002 (NE: Twellman 35, 36; Nelsen 40; DC: Quaranta 44) 
9 KC at NE 5/16/1998 (KC: Takawira 76, 79, 85; NE: Diaz Arce 83) 
9 RSL at DC 8/01/2015 (RSL: Maund 62; Mansally 68; DC: Kemp 59; Espindola 63) 
9 PHI at LA 6/20/2015 (PHI: Sapong 58; LA: Zardes 56; Ishizaki 59; Lletget 65) 
9 KC at LA 9/15/2019 (LA: Ibrahimovic 85; Lletget 77, 79; KC: Gutierrez 86) 
 
FASTEST 5 GOALS SCORED (ONE TEAM, SINGLE GAME) 
16 MIA 9/09/2000 (Welton 47; Serna 55, 63; own goal 57; Beckerman 58) 
23+* NE 9/18/2004 (Ralston 27, 36; Twellman 28; Noonan 41, 50) 
25* NY 8/26/2006 (Buddle 54, 61, 72; Cila 77; Dunivant 79) 
25 POR 10/18/2015 (Adi 65, 68; Chara 75; Nagbe 85; Urruti 90) 
27 NE 10/25/2003 (Noonan 41, 51, 68; Fabbro 45; Ralston 65) 
29* SEA 9/10/2020 (Morris 4; Ruidiaz 12; Leerdam 15; Jones 20; Ruidiaz 33) 
29+ KC 7/12/2003 (Brunt 46+; Simutenkov 53, 56; Quill 68; Armstrong 74) 
31* LFC 9/23/2020 (Jakovic 2; Wright-Phillips 5, 11; own goal 14; Rossi 33) 
31+* LFC 7/6/2019 (Diomande 41; Kaye 46; Vela 54, 70; Rossi 72) 
31 LA 9/15/2019 (Corona 48; Antuna 69; Lletget 77, 79; Ibrahimovic 85) 
32* RSL 4/25/2009 (Olave 53; Mathis 55; Movsisyan 70; Escalada 81; Williams 85) 
33 CLB 4/18/1998 (Farrell 37; John 48, 56, 70; McBride 64) 
33 SJ 9/19/1999 (Brose 45; Lewis 48; Cerritos 51; Wright 68; Jair 78) 
34* LA 6/07/1998 (Welton 38; Cienfuegos 59; Hendrickson 65, 72; Vanney 68) 
 
FASTEST 5 GOALS SCORED (BOTH TEAMS, SINGLE GAME) 
10 MIA at DC 9/09/2000 (MIA: Serna 55; own goal 57; Beckerman 58; Serna 63; DC: Aunger 53) 
11 DAL at COL 6/16/2001 (DAL: Suarez 29; Vaca 35; COL: Balboa 25; Diaz Arce 28, 36) 
11 NYC at CHI 11/08/2020 (CHI: Beric 33; Frankowski 42, 43; NYC: Mackay-Steven 32; Medina 37) 
12 LA at DC 5/19/2004 (LA: Moreno 35, 39, 43; Ngwenya 44; DC: Cerritos 47+) 
13 CLB at KC 5/02/1996 (CLB: Clark 64; own goal 65; KC: Preki 67; Johnston 70; Sorber 77) 
13 LA at KC 8/05/2000 (LA: Cienfuegos 70, 78; Caligiuri 74; Hernandez 83; KC: Johnston 75) 
14 DC at COL 5/06/2000 (DC: Moreno 59, 62; Llamosa 70; COL: Vermillion 56; Agogo 67) 
14 HOU at SJ 3/28/2009 (SJ: Johnson 30; Alvarez 33; Weaver 44; HOU: Wondolowski 34; Davis 36) 
14 CLB at PHI 10/11/2014 (CLB: Finlay 78; Meram 79; Arrieta 82; PHI: Cruz 68; Wenger 75) 
14 RSL at DC 8/01/2015 (RSL: Maund 62; Mansally 68; DC: Rolfe 54; Kemp 59; Espindola 63) 
15 DC at CHI 6/17/2000 (DC: Etcheverry 71; J. Cooks 75; CHI: Wolff 68; Gutierrez 77; Nowak 83) 
15 NE at CHI 6/11/2006 (NE: Twellman 87; Ralston 93+; Dorman 94+; CHI: Jaqua 79; Carr 91+) 
15 LA at POR 7/14/2012 (LA: Beckham 19, 24; Donovan 27; Keane 28; POR: Kimura 34) 
16 CHI at DAL 8/22/1999 (CHI: Wolff 49; Kovalenko 53; DAL: Graziani 39; Deering 43; Farrer 55) 
16 KC at CLB 7/17/2008 (KC: own goal 22; Espinoza 24; CLB: Schelotto 26; Moreno 33; Marshall 38) 
16 LA at SJ 6/30/2012 (LA: Beckham 31; own goal 36; Donovan 41; SJ: Bernardez 44; Cronin 47) 
16 KC at CHI 3/10/2018 (KC: Gutierrez 85, Medranda 82; CHI: Katai 69; Nikolic 73,81) 
17 NE at MET 9/17/2005 (NE: Joseph 61; Dempsey 71; Twellman 74; MET: Guevara 59; Magee 76) 
18 MET at NE 10/25/2003 (MET: Lisi 58; LeBlanc 69; NE: Noonan 51, 68; Ralston 65) 
18 CHI at NY 5/10/2014 (CHI: Shipp 54, 58; Amarikwa 49, 64; NY: Wright-Phillips 67) 
18 SJ at NYR 7/19/2017 (SJ: Qazaishvili 87; NYR: Kljestan 72, Martins 74, Royer 89, 90) 
18 HOU at KC 8/25/2020 (KC: Kinda 49; HOU: Ramirez 43; Hansen 48; Quintero 57, 61) 
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MISCELLANEOUS GOALS RECORDS 
 
 
FASTEST 2 GOALS SCORED (ONE PLAYER, SINGLE GAME) 
1* Pedro Morales, VAN 5/03/2014 (18, 19) 
1* Danny Cruz, PHI 5/04/2013 (50, 51) 
1* Camilo Sanvezzo, VAN 4/02/2011 (92+, 93+) 
1* Brian Ching, HOU 8/01/2009 (38, 39) 
1* Kenny Cooper, DAL 7/27/2008 (15, 16) 
1* Brian Ching, HOU 7/22/2007 (60, 61) 
1* Taylor Twellman, NE 6/08/2002 (35, 36) 
1* Mamadou Diallo, TB 5/09/2001 (15, 16) 
1* Luis Hernandez, LA 6/23/2001 (87, 88) 
1* Cobi Jones, LA 7/08/2000 (38, 39) 
1* Diego Serna, MIA 9/02/2000 (43, 44) 
1* Stern John, CLB 9/16/1998 (63, 64) 
1* Giovanni Savarese, MET 8/18/1998 (88, 89) 
1* Ross Paule, COL 5/31/1998 (5, 6) 
1+* Knox Cameron, CLB 7/23/2005 (45[1], 46[2]) 
1* Ethan Finlay, CLB 10/25/2015 (66, 67) 
1* Didier Drogba, MTL 10/25/2015 (54, 55) 
1* Romain Alessandrini, LA 5/14/2017 (8, 9) 
1* Ignacio Piatti, MTL 6/17/2017 (58, 59) 
1* Daniel Royer, NYR 7/19/2017 (90, 91+) 
1* Saphir Taider, MTL 7/07/2018 (55, 56) 
1* Przemyslaw Frankowski, CHI 11/08/2020 (42, 43) 
1* Jordan Morris, SEA 8/30/2020 (48, 49) 
2* Bradley Wright-Phillips, NYR 9/20/2014 (54, 56) 
2* Clint Dempsey, SEA 4/05/2014 (85, 87) 
2* Jose Mari, COL 4/05/2014 (79, 81) 
2 Camilo Sanvezzo, VAN 10/06/2013 (76, 78) 
2* Alvaro Saborio, RSL  7/27/2013 (80, 82) 
2* Brek Shea, DAL 6/05/2010 (58, 60) 
2* Kenny Mansally, NE 4/03/2010 (80, 82) 
2* Jeff Cunningham, DAL 7/04/2009 (15, 16) 
2* Jimmy Conrad, KC 4/05/2008 (52, 54) 
2* Taylor Twellman, NE 7/16/2005 (90, 92+) 
2* Ante Razov, MET 6/18/2005 (31, 33) 
2* Roy Lassiter, KC 7/14/2001 (73, 75) 
2* Stern John, CLB 8/16/1998 (79, 81) 
2* Carlos Hermosillo, LA 8/13/1998 (76, 78) 
2* Harut Karapetyan, LA 6/04/1998 (85, 87) 
2* Carlos Valderrama, TB 7/27/1996 (73, 75) 
2* Raul Diaz Arce, DC 7/07/1996 (61, 63) 
2* Giovanni Savarese, MET 5/04/1996 (73, 75) 
2* Alvaro Saborio, RSL 7/07/2012 (60, 62) 
2* Fanendo Adi, POR 6/28/2015 (73, 75) 
2* Jozy Altidore, TOR 8/22/2015 (83, 85) 
2* Bradley Wright-Phillips, NYR 5/28/2016 (25, 27) 
2* Tesho Akindele, DAL 7/04/2018 (86, 88) 
2* Cristian Techera, VAN 5/26/2018 (49, 51) 
2* Jordan Hamilton, TOR 4/19/2019 (77, 79) 
2* Alejandro Pozuelo, TOR 4/19/2019 (28, 30) 
2 Chris Wondolowski, SJ 5/18/2019 (74, 76) 
2* Sebastian Lletget, LA 9/15/2019 (77, 79) 
 

 
FASTEST 3 GOALS SCORED (ONE PLAYER, SINGLE GAME) 
5* Harut Karapetyan, LA 6/04/1998 (82, 85, 87) 
8* Alejandro Moreno, LA 5/19/2004 (35, 39, 43) 
9* Dwayne De Rosario, DC 9/24/2011 (22, 27, 31) 
9 Vitalis Takawira, KC 5/16/1998 (76, 79, 85) 
9* Jose Vasquez, LA 9/21/1997 (71, 76, 80) 
9* Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 7/12/2015 (34, 40, 43) 
10 Stern John, CLB 8/16/1998 (71, 79, 81) 
11* Zack Schilawski, NE 4/10/2010 (47, 51, 58) 
11* C.J. Sapong, PHI 5/06/2017 (74, 81, 85) 
11* Patrick Mullins, DC 9/23/2017 (57, 60, 68) 
13* Gerso Fernandes, KC 5/17/2017 (56, 58, 69) 
14 Abdul Thompson Conteh, DC 5/09/2001 (34, 44, 48) 
15* Raul Diaz Arce, DC 7/07/1996 (48, 61, 63) 
15* Alvaro Saborio, RSL 7/07/2012 (60, 62, 75) 
17* Chris Wondolowski, SJ 10/20/2010 (55, 59, 72) 
18* Edson Buddle, NY 8/26/2006 (54, 61, 72) 
18* Stern John, CLB 5/30/1998 (62, 72, 80) 
19 Jaime Moreno, DC 5/06/2000 (59, 62, 78) 
20* Robbie Keane, LA 5/26/2013 (24, 34, 44) 
20* Brad Davis, HOU 6/21/2007 (55, 70, 75) 
20* Alexandru Mitrita, NYC 9/25/2019 (14, 23, 34) 
22* Edson Buddle, CLB 9/18/2004 (52, 65, 74) 
22* Mamadou Diallo, TB 5/09/2001 (15, 16, 37) 
22 Stern John, CLB 4/18/1998 (48, 56, 70) 
23 Jeff Cunningham, DAL 8/01/2009 (66, 75, 89) 
23* Ante Razov, CHI 5/06/2000 (49, 56, 72) 
23* Bradley Wright-Phillips, NYR 5/28/2016 (4, 25, 27) 
23* Roland Lamah, DAL 6/03/2017 (8, 22, 31) 
24 Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA 7/29/2018 (47, 67, 71) 
25* Steve Rammel, DC 5/15/1996 (28, 48, 53) 
26* Dante Washington, DAL 7/18/1997 (42, 46, 68) 
 
FASTEST 4 GOALS SCORED (ONE PLAYER, SINGLE GAME) 
31* Patrick Mullins, DC 9/23/2017 (57, 60, 68, 88) 
38+ Diego Serna, MIA 9/02/2000 (43, 44, 72, 81) 
43+ Abdul Thompson Conteh, DC 5/09/2001 (5, 34, 44, 48) 
51+ Jeff Cunningham, DAL 8/01/2009 (42, 66, 75, 89) 
55+* Chris Wondolowski, SJ 5/18/2019 (21, 48, 74, 76) 
57+ Clint Mathis, MET 8/26/2000 (26, 40, 68, 83) 
59+ Brian Ching, HOU 4/02/2006 (13, 37, 44, 72) 
60 Raul Diaz Arce, DC 7/07/1996 (3, 48, 61, 63) 
63+ Mamadou Diallo, TB 5/09/2001 (15, 16, 37, 78) 
65+ Mamadou Diallo, MET 6/15/2002 (27, 36, 58, 92+) 
 
* = consecutive goals (none by other players during span); player must be on field for clock to run. 
 

 

MLS AGE-RELATED MILESTONES 
 
Youngest player to ... 
 play in a game Freddy Adu, DC 14 yrs., 306 days 6/02/1989 04/03/2004 DC vs SJ 
 start a game Freddy Adu, DC 14 yrs., 334 days 6/02/1989 05/01/2004 DC at SJ 
 play a complete game Freddy Adu, DC 15 yrs., 52 days 6/02/1989 07/24/2004 DC at DAL 
 score a goal Freddy Adu, DC 14 yrs., 320 days 6/02/1989 04/17/2004 DC at MET 
 record an assist Freddy Adu, DC 14 yrs., 355 days 6/02/1989 05/22/2004 DC at COL 
 score 2 goals in a game Santino Quaranta, DC 16 yrs., 245 days 10/14/1984 06/16/2001 DC at KC 
 score 3 goals in a game Kekuta Manneh, VAN 18 yrs., 283 days 12/30/1994 10/09/2013 VAN at SEA 
 
 play a game as GK Eddie Gaven, MET 16 yrs., 253 days 10/25/1986 07/05/2003 MET at DC 
 start a game as GK David Monsalve, TOR 18 yrs., 220 days 12/21/1988 07/29/2007 TOR vs CHI 
 play a CG as GK David Monsalve, TOR 18 yrs., 220 days 12/21/1988 07/29/2007 TOR vs CHI 
 record a shutout Bill Hamid, DC 19 yrs., 270 days 11/25/1990 08/22/2010 DC vs PHI 
 record a win Bill Hamid, DC 19 yrs., 161 days 11/25/1990 05/05/2010 DC vs KC 
 
Oldest player to ... 
 play in a game Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 80 days 1/13/1968 04/03/2011 DC at COL 
 start a game Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 80 days 1/13/1968 04/03/2011 DC at COL 
 play a complete game Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 80 days 1/13/1968 04/03/2011 DC at COL 
 score a goal Preki, KC 42 yrs., 113 days 6/24/1963 10/15/2005 KC at DAL 
 record an assist Preki, KC 42 yrs., 85 days 6/24/1963 09/17/2005 KC vs LA 
 score 2 goals in a game Preki, KC 39 yrs., 341 days 6/24/1963 05/31/2003 KC at NE 
 score 3 goals in a game Didier Drogba, MTL 38 yrs., 134 days 3/11/1978 07/23/2016 MTL vs PHI 
 
 play a game as GK Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 80 days 1/13/1968 04/03/2011 DC at COL 
 start a game as GK Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 80 days 1/13/1968 04/03/2011 DC at COL 
 play a CG as GK Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 80 days 1/13/1968 04/03/2011 DC at COL 
 record a shutout Pat Onstad, HOU 42 yrs., 178 days 1/13/1968 07/10/2010 HOU vs CLB 
 record a win Pat Onstad, DC 43 yrs., 65 days 1/13/1968 03/19/2011 DC vs CLB 
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ALL-TIME INDIVIDUAL RECORDS 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 25 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 16 
Roy Lassiter DC* 21 13 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 12 
Ante Razov CHV* 35 11 
Brian McBride CHI* 28 10 
Preki KC* 26 10 
Taylor Twellman NE 21 10 
5 players tied with   9 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 15 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 35 14 
Marco Etcheverry DC 23 13 
Cobi Jones LA 45 13 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 21 10 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 10 
Peter Nowak CHI 20 10 
Ante Razov CHV* 35 10 
Brad Davis KC* 27 9 
Javier Morales DAL* 21 9 
Brian Mullan COL* 36 9 
Andy Williams RSL* 23 9 
 
GAMES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 
Cobi Jones LA 45 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 
Diego Gutierrez CHI* 40 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 39 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 
Chris Armas CHI* 37 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 37 
Dema Kovalenko LA* 37 
Jesse Marsch CHV* 37 
 
GAMES STARTED 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 
Cobi Jones LA 43 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 39 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 
Chris Armas CHI* 37 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 37 
Jesse Marsch CHV* 37 
C.J. Brown CHI 35 
Dema Kovalenko LA* 35 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 
 
MINUTES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 4522 
Landon Donovan LA* 4077 
Cobi Jones LA 3938 
Nick Rimando RSL* 3619 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 3557 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 3454 
Chris Armas CHI* 3383 
Diego Gutierrez CHI* 3270 
Jesse Marsch CHV* 3228 
C.J. Brown CHI 3221 
 
SHOTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 113 
Ante Razov CHV* 35 95 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 73 
Clint Dempsey SEA* 23 71 
Brian McBride CHI* 28 71 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 67 
Cobi Jones LA 45 66 
Preki KC* 26 63 
Taylor Twellman NE 21 61 
Clint Mathis LA* 28 60 
 

 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP SOG 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 56 
Ante Razov CHV* 35 38 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 33 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 32 
Preki KC* 26 32 
Brian McBride CHI* 28 31 
Roy Lassiter DC* 21 30 
Taylor Twellman NE 21 30 
Clint Dempsey SEA* 23 29 
Cobi Jones LA 45 29 
Clint Mathis LA* 28 29 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FC 
Diego Gutierrez CHI* 40 92 
Chris Armas CHI* 37 74 
Dema Kovalenko LA* 37 72 
Pablo Mastroeni LA* 27 67 
Chris Henderson NYR* 31 65 
Jay Heaps NE* 30 64 
Ante Razov CHV* 35 63 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 62 
Ricardo Clark CLB* 25 61 
Jesse Marsch CHV* 37 59 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FS 
Cobi Jones LA 45 113 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 102 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 96 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 21 82 
Taylor Twellman NE 21 70 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 35 68 
DaMarcus Beasley HOU* 21 67 
Mark Chung SJ* 26 65 
Oscar Pareja DAL* 17 64 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 64 
 
CAUTIONS (YELLOWS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP CAUT 
Dema Kovalenko LA* 37 15 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 37 13 
Diego Gutierrez CHI* 40 12 
Pablo Mastroeni LA* 27 10 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 9 
Daniel Hernandez DAL* 23 9 
Jesse Marsch CHV* 37 9 
Brian Mullan COL* 36 9 
Robert Warzycha CLB 17 9 
5 players tied with   8 
 
EJECTIONS (RED CARDS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP EJECT 
Rafa Marquez NY 6 2 
Diego Serna COL* 7 2 
73 players tied with 1 
 
OFFSIDES 
PLAYER TEAM GP OFF 
Ante Razov CHV* 35 40 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 34 
Luis Hernandez LA 10 23 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 21 23 
Raul Diaz Arce COL* 12 22 
Chris Henderson NYR* 31 22 
Roy Lassiter DC* 21 22 
Brian Ching HOU* 26 21 
Eddie Johnson DC* 14 21 
Taylor Twellman NE 21 20 
Adolfo Valencia NYR 8 20 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 10 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 5 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC* 21 5 
Clint Dempsey SEA* 23 4 
Brian McBride CHI* 28 4 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 4 
Taylor Twellman NE 21 4 
14 players tied with   3 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
Marco Etcheverry DC 23 5 
Cobi Jones LA 45 5 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 21 5 
Brian Mullan COL* 36 5 
David Beckham LA 17 4 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 4 
Javier Morales DAL* 21 4 
Jaime Moreno DC* 32 4 
Lee Nguyen NE* 13 4 
13 players tied with   3 

 
HAT TRICKS 
PLAYER TEAM GP HATS 
Raul Diaz Arce COL* 12 1 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 1 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 11 1 
Stern John CLB 10 1 
Jordan Morris SEA 16 1 
 
MULTI-GOAL GAMES 
PLAYER TEAM GP GAMES 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 5 
Roy Lassiter DC* 21 4 
Carlos Ruiz DAL* 19 4 
12 players tied with   2 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
Landon Donovan LA* 44 6 
Greg Vanney LA* 32 3 
Robbie Keane LA 21 2 
Lubos Kubik DAL* 9 2 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 21 2 
Michel DAL 4 2 
Jorge Rodriguez DAL 18 2 
36 players tied with   1 
 
GOALS PER GAME 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS AVG 
12 players tied with    1.00 
 
ASSISTS PER GAME 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS AVG 
Emanuel Reynoso MIN 3 7 2.33 
Cristian Espinoza SJ 1 2 2.00 
Lucas Zelarayan CLB 4 5 1.25 
15 players tied with    1.00 
 
GOALS PER 90 MIN. 
PLAYER TEAM MIN GOALS AVG 
McKinley Tennyson LA 5 1 18.00 
Rolf Feltscher LA 17 1 5.29 
Nicolas Mezquida COL* 35 2 5.14 
Eric Avila ORL* 18 1 5.00 
Anatole Abang NYR 22 1 4.09 
Josh Sims NYR 29 1 3.10 
Marco Fabian PHI 41 1 2.20 
Frederic Piquionne POR 42 1 2.14 
Ricardo Pepi DAL 45 1 2.00 
Christian Ramirez HOU* 45 1 2.00 
 
ASSISTS PER 90 MIN. 
PLAYER TEAM MIN ASTS AVG 
Jared Stroud NYR 14 1 6.43 
Romain Alessandrini LA 49 2 3.67 
Roland Lamah CIN* 25 1 3.60 
Darwin Quintero HOU* 30 1 3.00 
Andres Rios SJ 33 1 2.73 
Emanuel Reynoso MIN 253 7 2.49 
Rod Dyachenko DC 83 2 2.17 
John Jairo Trellez DAL 50 1 1.80 
Cristian Espinoza SJ 120 2 1.50 
Seth Trembly RSL* 62 1 1.45 
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GOALKEEPING 
 
GAMES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27 
Tony Meola NYR* 23 
Luis Robles MCF* 23 
Matt Reis NE* 22 
Pat Onstad DC* 21 
Jon Busch CHI* 18 
Joe Cannon VAN* 18 

 
GAMES STARTED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27 
Tony Meola NYR* 23 
Luis Robles MCF* 23 
Pat Onstad DC* 21 
Matt Reis NE* 21 
Jon Busch CHI* 18 
Joe Cannon VAN* 18 

 
MINUTES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 4522 
Nick Rimando RSL* 3619 
Zach Thornton CHV* 3193 
Stefan Frei SEA* 2550 
Tony Meola NYR* 2135 
Luis Robles MCF* 2130 
Matt Reis NE* 2090 
Pat Onstad DC* 2043 
Joe Cannon VAN* 1690 
Jon Busch CHI* 1670 
 

 
GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Alex Bono TOR 5 450 12 10 2 0.40 3-1-1 3 
Brad Guzan ATL* 13 1200 52 43 8 0.60 7-5-1 7 
Jaime Penedo LA 7 690 28 22 5 0.65 4-2-1 4 
Adin Brown POR* 10 954 72 59 7 0.66 4-3-3 5 
Josh Saunders ORL* 11 954 38 30 8 0.75 8-2-1 3 
Matt Turner NE 5 450 24 20 4 0.80 3-2-0 1 
Jimmy Nielsen KC 10 960 24 15 9 0.84 5-3-2 4 
Jeff Cassar DAL* 5 405 19 13 4 0.89 0-4-0 2 
Tally Hall DC* 15 1380 69 51 14 0.91 8-4-3 5 
Jon Busch CHI* 18 1670 92 71 17 0.92 6-7-5 6 
Minimum: 400 minutes played 
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
Eloy Room CLB 2 2 0 0 1.000 
Mark Simpson DC 6 5 0 0 1.000 
Adam Larsen Kwarasey POR 5 3 0 2 .800 
Josh Saunders ORL* 11 8 2 1 .773 
Evan Bush VAN* 8 6 2 0 .750 
Tyler Deric HOU 2 1 0 1 .750 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27 17 6 4 .704 
Alex Bono TOR 5 3 1 1 .700 
5 players tied with      .667 
 
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 24 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27 17 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 17 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 15 
Pat Onstad DC* 21 10 
Tom Presthus CLB* 15 10 
Matt Reis NE* 22 10 
Tony Meola NYR* 23 9 
Luis Robles MCF* 23 9 
Tally Hall DC* 15 8 
Josh Saunders ORL* 11 8 

 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 17 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 14 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 13 
Tony Meola NYR* 23 11 
Luis Robles MCF* 23 11 
Joe Cannon VAN* 18 8 
Jon Busch CHI* 18 7 
Mark Dodd DAL 12 7 
Matt Jordan COL* 12 7 
Pat Onstad DC* 21 7 
Matt Reis NE* 22 7 

 
SAVES 
PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 175 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 135 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 122 
Matt Reis NE* 22 103 
Tony Meola NYR* 23 96 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27 90 
Jon Busch CHI* 18 71 
Joe Cannon VAN* 18 64 
Adin Brown POR* 10 59 
Pat Onstad DC* 21 58 
 

 
SHUTOUTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 49 15 
Nick Rimando RSL* 39 13 
Zach Thornton CHV* 35 13 
Stefan Frei SEA* 27 10 
Tony Meola NYR* 23 8 
Matt Reis NE* 22 8 
Luis Robles MCF* 23 8 
Brad Guzan ATL* 13 7 
Tom Presthus CLB* 15 7 
Jon Busch CHI* 18 6 

 
SAVES PERCENTAGE 
PLAYER TEAM GP SAVES SOG PCT 
Dario Sala DAL 4 20 24 83.3 
Matt Turner NE 5 20 24 83.3 
Brad Guzan ATL* 13 43 52 82.7 
Adin Brown POR* 10 59 72 81.9 
Dave Salzwedel SJ 3 18 22 81.8 
Marcus Hahnemann SEA* 9 37 46 80.4 
Josh Saunders ORL* 11 30 38 78.9 
Jaime Penedo LA 7 22 28 78.6 
Matt Reis NE* 22 103 133 77.4 
Danny Cepero NYR 4 17 22 77.3 
Minimum: 15 saves    
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ALL-TIME STANDINGS 
 GP W L T PTS GF GA 
LA Galaxy 75 45 20 10 145 127 85 
D.C. United 48 26 14 8 86 72 65 
Columbus  54 23 24 7 76 75 77 
Seattle  41 22 13 6 72 58 44 
New England  47 20 17 10 70 57 57 
Chicago  44 21 17 6 69 61 45 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 56 19 29 8 66 68 79 
Kansas City 52 18 22 12 66 69 73 
Houston  33 16 10 7 55 42 33 
Dallas 47 14 24 9 51 61 84 
Colorado  40 13 22 5 44 35 58 
San Jose  26 12 12 2 38 40 40 
Real Salt Lake 27 9 10 8 35 31 37 
Toronto  17 10 5 2 32 32 18 
Portland  20 8 6 6 30 30 28 
Atlanta  9 6 2 1 19 13 4 
Montreal  10 6 4 0 18 19 19 
Miami  10 3 5 2 11 6 13 
New York City  9 2 6 1 7 9 19 
Minnesota  4 2 2 0 6 9 5 
Nashville  3 2 1 0 6 4 2 
Tampa Bay  11 2 9 0 6 12 23 
Chivas USA 8 1 4 3 6 6 10 
Vancouver  7 1 4 2 5 7 8 
Philadelphia 7 1 6 0 3 7 16 
Los Angeles FC 4 1 3 0 3 9 12 
Orlando City 2 0 1 1 1 2 4 
Inter Miami 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 
 

TEAM TOTALS 
TEAM GP G A SHT SOG PG PA BK FC FS OFF CK C E 
Atlanta  9 13 12 117 44 1 2 1 114 131 21 41 12 0 
Chicago  44 61 78 586 261 3 5 7 720 768 141 250 95 3 
Chivas USA 8 6 3 67 29 1 1 1 132 113 23 30 22 1 
Colorado  40 35 41 498 188 3 4 6 657 575 98 191 77 4 
Columbus  54 75 88 700 276 3 6 8 764 768 154 278 95 3 
D.C. United 48 72 82 609 256 1 3 10 757 748 170 271 79 11 
Dallas 47 61 73 572 227 5 7 12 795 712 109 217 110 7 
Houston  33 42 44 396 154 2 4 8 466 468 100 154 61 2 
Inter Miami  1 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 13 22 0 4 2 0 
Kansas City 52 69 64 687 274 5 5 7 831 823 118 247 110 2 
LA Galaxy 75 127 132 953 390 13 14 13 1162 1115 208 382 135 5 
Los Angeles FC 4 9 12 59 23 0 1 0 42 58 10 30 3 0 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 56 68 74 718 276 4 6 11 786 798 130 275 109 8 
Miami  10 6 8 95 39 0 0 3 154 169 35 42 21 7 
Minnesota  4 9 9 52 24 0 0 2 55 47 11 19 8 0 
Montreal  10 19 21 126 58 0 0 3 132 115 17 41 14 3 
Nashville  3 4 1 45 14 1 1 0 56 33 9 12 3 0 
New England  47 57 64 527 239 3 3 17 736 721 114 195 96 6 
New York City  9 9 7 133 39 1 1 0 130 107 28 50 19 1 
Orlando City  2 2 0 27 6 1 2 0 27 31 4 9 9 3 
Philadelphia  7 7 8 109 36 0 0 1 108 81 18 46 19 0 
Portland  20 30 30 233 94 1 1 0 278 289 41 97 36 1 
Real Salt Lake 27 31 29 353 134 2 2 6 411 358 70 115 50 2 
San Jose  26 40 52 344 148 0 0 7 376 382 87 157 50 3 
Seattle  41 58 54 527 184 3 4 2 486 558 84 243 57 3 
Tampa Bay  11 12 14 154 56 0 0 1 173 152 38 59 20 0 
Toronto  17 32 26 219 102 2 3 3 200 247 25 83 22 1 
Vancouver  7 7 7 73 22 0 0 0 102 86 8 20 16 1 
 

GOAL-SCORING TOTALS 
 OVERALL  GOALS FOR   GOALS AGAINST 
TEAM RECORD TOTAL AVG TOTAL AVG 
Los Angeles FC 1-3-0 9 2.25 12 3.00 (27th) 
Minnesota  2-2-0 9 2.25 5 1.25 (10th) 
Montreal Impact 6-4-0 19 1.90 19 1.90 (22th) 
Toronto  10-5-2 32 1.88 18 1.06 (5th) 
LA Galaxy 45-20-10 127 1.69 85 1.13 (7th) 
San Jose  12-12-2 40 1.54 40 1.54 (20th) 
D.C. United 26-14-8 72 1.50 65 1.35 (13th) 
Portland  8-6-6 30 1.50 28 1.40 (15th) 
Atlanta  6-2-1 13 1.44 4 0.44 (1st) 
Seattle  22-13-6 58 1.41 44 1.07 (6th) 
Columbus  23-24-7 75 1.39 77 1.43 (18th) 
Chicago  21-17-6 61 1.39 45 1.02 (4th) 
Nashville  2-1-0 4 1.33 2 0.67 (2d) 
Kansas City 18-22-12 69 1.33 73 1.40 (16th) 
Dallas 14-24-9 61 1.30 84 1.79  (21st) 
Houston  16-10-7 42 1.27 33 1.00 (3d) 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 19-29-8 68 1.21 79 1.41 (17th) 
New England  20-17-10 57 1.21 57 1.21 (9th) 
Real Salt Lake 9-10-8 31 1.15 37 1.37 (14th) 
Tampa Bay  2-9-0 12 1.09 23 2.09 (24th) 
New York City  2-6-1 9 1.00 19 2.11 (25th) 
Orlando City  0-1-1 2 1.00 4 2.00 (23th) 
Philadelphia  1-6-0 7 1.00 16 2.29 (26th) 
Vancouver  1-4-2 7 1.00 8 1.14 (8th) 
Colorado  13-22-5 35 0.88 58 1.45 (19th) 
Chivas USA 1-4-3 6 0.75 10 1.25 (10th) 
Miami  3-5-2 6 0.60 13 1.30 (12th) 
Inter Miami  0-1-0 0 0.00 3 3.00 (27th) 
  961 2.70 goals per game 
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OVERALL WIN-LOSS BREAKDOWN 
   HOME       ROAD 
TEAM W L T PCT GF GA  W L T PCT GF GA 
Atlanta  5 1 1 .786 12 3  1 1 0 .500 1 1 
Chicago  16 3 3 .795 39 15  4 12 3 .289 18 25 
Chivas USA 1 0 3 .625 6 5  0 4 0 .000 0 5 
Colorado  8 7 3 .528 13 15  3 16 2 .190 20 42 
Columbus  17 7 2 .692 52 30  5 17 5 .278 20 46 
D.C. United 15 5 6 .692 49 32  8 9 1 .472 15 27 
Dallas 11 7 5 .587 40 35  3 16 4 .217 20 47 
Houston  10 2 3 .767 24 10  5 8 3 .406 15 21 
Kansas City 15 5 4 .708 44 26  2 17 7 .212 22 44 
LA Galaxy 32 4 1 .878 84 27  12 16 5 .439 38 50 
Los Angeles FC 1 2 0 .333 8 9  0 1 0 .000 1 3 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 11 11 2 .500 28 25  8 17 6 .355 39 51 
Inter Miami 0 0 0 .000 0 0  0 1 0 .000 0 3 
Miami  3 3 0 .500 5 2  0 4 0 .000 1 11 
Minnesota  1 1 0 .500 4 2  1 1 0 .500 5 3 
Montreal  4 0 0 .000 9 3  2 4 0 .333 10 16 
Nashville  1 0 0 1.000 3 0  1 1 0 .500 1 2 
New England  13 2 5 .775 30 14  7 14 3 .354 25 39 
New York City  2 3 0 .400 6 9  0 3 1 .125 3 10 
Orlando City  0 1 1 .250 2 4  0 0 0 1.000 0 0 
Philadelphia  1 2 0 .333 5 7  0 4 0 .000 2 9 
Portland  3 2 4 .556 12 10  5 4 2 .545 18 18 
Real Salt Lake 6 2 3 .682 15 7  3 8 4 .333 15 29 
San Jose  6 3 1 .650 21 11  4 9 1 .321 13 26 
Seattle  18 2 3 .848 44 18  4 11 3 .306 14 26 
Tampa Bay  1 5 0 .167 7 10  1 4 0 .200 5 13 
Toronto  6 2 1 .722 18 6  4 3 1 .563 14 12 
Vancouver  1 1 1 .500 5 2  0 3 1 .125 2 6 
 
TEAM GOALS SCORED INTERVALS 
TEAM GP G 1-15 16-30 31-45 46-60 61-75 76-90 OT 
LA Galaxy 75 127 15 18 22 19 27 16 10 
Columbus  54 75 8 9 12 14 9 18 5 
D.C. United 48 72 6 11 10 9 13 21 2 
Kansas City 52 69 9 13 7 11 15 11 3 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 56 68 5 10 12 11 11 18 1 
Dallas 47 61 5 11 8 9 14 12 2 
Chicago  44 61 8 10 18 8 5 11 1 
Seattle  41 58 5 9 2 12 12 16 2 
New England  47 57 6 13 8 7 11 11 1 
Houston  33 42 4 5 6 4 10 7 6 
San Jose  26 40 4 3 9 6 5 9 4 
Colorado  40 35 3 8 4 3 6 7 4 
Toronto  17 32 4 2 3 4 5 8 6 
Real Salt Lake 27 31 1 5 7 6 4 7 1 
Portland  20 30 4 5 3 6 3 7 2 
Montreal  10 19 3 2 5 4 2 3 0 
Atlanta  9 13 2 1 4 1 2 3 0 
Tampa Bay  11 12 2 2 3 2 1 2 0 
New York City  9 9 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 
Minnesota  4 9 0 3 2 1 1 2 0 
Los Angeles FC 4 9 0 2 2 1 2 2 0 
Philadelphia  7 7 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 
Vancouver  7 7 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 
Chivas USA 8 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 
Miami  10 6 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 
Nashville  3 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 
Orlando City  2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 
 
TEAM GOALS ALLOWED INTERVALS 
TEAM GP G 1-15 16-30 31-45 46-60 61-75 76-90 OT 
Nashville  3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
Inter Miami 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 
Atlanta  9 4 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 
Orlando City  2 4 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 
Minnesota  4 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 
Vancouver  7 8 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 
Chivas USA 8 10 1 0 3 0 3 3 0 
Los Angeles FC 4 12 0 4 1 2 3 2 0 
Miami  10 13 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 
Philadelphia  7 16 5 5 2 1 0 3 0 
Toronto  17 18 3 2 3 4 2 3 1 
Montreal  10 19 1 2 4 0 4 5 3 
New York City  9 19 3 3 2 3 1 7 0 
Tampa Bay  11 23 2 2 4 7 2 6 0 
Portland  20 28 1 4 4 2 5 10 2 
Houston  33 33 5 7 5 3 6 4 3 
Real Salt Lake 27 37 4 8 5 7 6 7 0 
San Jose  26 40 4 3 8 11 4 10 0 
Seattle  41 44 3 11 7 5 7 9 2 
Chicago  44 45 8 3 10 9 7 6 2 
New England  47 57 4 6 10 8 13 9 7 
Colorado  40 58 8 12 5 11 13 7 2 
D.C. United 48 65 10 5 14 9 12 10 5 
Kansas City 52 73 4 13 8 13 16 14 5 
Columbus  54 77 11 11 14 15 7 18 1 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 56 79 8 9 11 9 17 22 3 
Dallas 47 84 7 15 9 14 11 20 8 
LA Galaxy 75 85 6 17 15 9 20 13 5 
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HOME GOAL-SCORING TOTALS  
TEAM W L T GF AVG GA AVG 
LA Galaxy 32 7 2 88 2.15 35 0.85 
D.C. United 15 5 6 49 1.88 32 1.23 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 11 11 2 28 1.17 25 1.04 
Dallas 11 8 5 41 1.71 37 1.54 
Kansas City 16 6 4 47 1.81 29 1.12 
Columbus  18 7 2 55 2.04 31 1.15 
New England  13 4 6 32 1.39 18 0.78 
Chicago  17 4 3 43 1.79 19 0.79 
Colorado  8 7 3 13 0.72 15 0.83 
San Jose  6 3 1 21 2.10 11 1.10 
Real Salt Lake 6 2 3 15 1.36 7 0.64 
Houston  10 2 3 24 1.60 10 0.67 
Toronto  6 2 1 18 2.00 6 0.67 
Seattle  18 2 3 44 1.91 18 0.78 
Philadelphia  1 2 0 5 1.67 7 2.33 
Portland  3 2 4 12 1.33 10 1.11 
Vancouver  1 1 1 5 1.67 2 0.67 
Montreal  4 0 0 9 2.25 3 0.75 
New York City  2 3 0 6 1.20 9 1.80 
Chivas USA 1 0 3 6 1.50 5 1.25 
Tampa Bay  1 5 0 7 1.17 10 1.67 
Orlando City  0 1 1 2 1.00 4 2.00 
Atlanta  5 1 1 12 1.71 3 0.43 
Miami  3 3 0 5 0.83 2 0.33 
Los Angeles FC 1 2 0 8 2.67 9 3.00 
Minnesota  1 1 0 4 2.00 2 1.00 
Nashville 1 0 0 3 3.00 0 0.00 
 
RECORD WHEN SCORING FIRST GOAL 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Miami Fusion 2 0 0 1.000 
Toronto  8 0 0 1.000 
New York City  2 0 0 1.000 
Nashville  2 0 0 1.000 
San Jose  9 0 1 .950 
Seattle  18 1 0 .947 
Columbus Crew  19 2 0 .905 
LA Galaxy 38 4 2 .886 
Atlanta  6 1 0 .857 
D.C. United 20 2 4 .846 
Montreal  5 1 0 .833 
Houston  10 2 1 .808 
Real Salt Lake 7 1 2 .800 
Chicago  19 5 2 .769 
New England  17 4 4 .760 
Colorado  8 3 1 .708 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 16 5 6 .704 
Portland  6 2 3 .682 
Kansas City 16 7 4 .667 
Tampa Bay  2 1 0 .667 
Chivas USA 1 0 2 .667 
Minnesota  2 1 0 .667 
Dallas 9 7 4 .550 
Los Angeles FC 1 1 0 .500 
Orlando City  0 0 1 .500 
Vancouver  1 1 0 .500 
 
RECORD WHEN LEADING AT THE HALF 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Atlanta  5 0 0 1.000 
Toronto  4 0 0 1.000 
Los Angeles FC 1 0 0 1.000 
Seattle  8 0 0 1.000 
Columbus  12 0 0 1.000 
Real Salt Lake 5 0 0 1.000 
Portland  7 0 0 1.000 
Miami  1 0 0 1.000 
Nashville  1 0 0 1.000 
New York City  2 0 0 1.000 
Chivas USA 1 0 0 1.000 
Montreal  3 0 0 1.000 
Colorado  7 0 1 .938 
D.C. United 11 1 0 .917 
New England  14 1 1 .906 
San Jose  7 0 2 .889 
LA Galaxy 19 2 2 .870 
Chicago  14 2 1 .853 
Kansas City 13 2 1 .844 
Houston  7 1 1 .833 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 8 1 2 .818 
Minnesota  2 1 0 .667 
Dallas 6 5 3 .536 
Tampa Bay  1 1 0 .500 
Vancouver  1 1 0 .500 
 
 

 
ROAD GOAL-SCORING TOTALS  
TEAM W L T GF AVG GA AVG 
LA Galaxy 13 16 5 39 1.15 50 1.47 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 8 18 6 40 1.25 54 1.69 
Dallas 3 16 4 20 0.87 47 2.04 
New England  7 14 3 25 1.04 39 1.63 
Columbus  5 17 5 20 0.74 46 1.70 
Chicago  4 13 3 18 0.90 26 1.30 
D.C. United 11 10 1 23 1.05 33 1.50 
Kansas City 2 17 7 22 0.85 44 1.69 
Colorado  4 16 2 22 1.00 43 1.95 
San Jose  6 9 1 19 1.19 29 1.81 
Real Salt Lake 3 8 5 16 1.00 30 1.88 
Toronto  4 3 1 14 1.75 12 1.50 
Seattle  4 11 3 14 0.78 26 1.44 
Houston  6 8 4 18 1.00 23 1.28 
Philadelphia  0 4 0 2 0.50 9 2.25 
Portland  5 4 2 18 1.64 18 1.64 
Montreal  2 4 0 10 1.67 16 2.67 
Chivas USA 0 4 0 0 0.00 5 1.25 
Vancouver  0 3 1 2 0.50 6 1.50 
Tampa Bay  1 4 0 5 1.00 13 2.60 
New York City  0 3 1 3 0.75 10 2.50 
Atlanta  1 1 0 1 0.50 1 0.50 
Los Angeles FC 0 1 0 1 1.00 3 3.00 
Miami  0 4 0 1 0.25 11 2.75 
Minnesota  1 1 0 5 2.50 3 1.50 
Nashville  1 1 0 1 0.50 2 1.00 
Inter Miami 0 1 0 0 0.00 3 3.00 
 
RECORD WHEN ALLOWING FIRST GOAL 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Houston  6 8 3 .441 
D.C. United 6 12 3 .357 
LA Galaxy 7 16 5 .339 
Portland  2 4 0 .333 
Toronto  2 5 0 .286 
Seattle  4 12 1 .265 
Dallas 5 17 3 .260 
Real Salt Lake 2 9 3 .250 
Montreal  1 3 0 .250 
New England  3 13 3 .237 
Colorado  5 19 2 .231 
San Jose  3 12 1 .219 
Columbus  4 22 4 .200 
Kansas City 2 15 3 .175 
Miami  1 5 0 .167 
Chicago  2 12 1 .167 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 3 23 2 .143 
Philadelphia  1 6 0 .143 
New York City  0 6 1 .071 
Tampa Bay  0 8 0 .000 
Inter Miami  0 1 0 .000 
Vancouver  0 3 0 .000 
Chivas USA 0 4 0 .000 
Minnesota  0 1 0 .000 
Nashville  0 1 0 .000 
Orlando City  0 1 0 .000 
Atlanta  0 1 0 .000 
Los Angeles FC 0 2 0 .000 
 
RECORD WHEN TRAILING AT THE HALF 
TEAM W L T PCT 
Houston  3 5 1 .389 
LA Galaxy 4 13 2 .263 
Chivas USA 0 1 1 .250 
Seattle  2 9 1 .208 
D.C. United 2 11 2 .200 
Portland  1 4 0 .200 
Real Salt Lake 0 4 2 .167 
Philadelphia  1 6 0 .143 
Kansas City 1 10 1 .125 
Dallas 1 11 1 .115 
Colorado  1 14 1 .094 
MetroStars/Red Bulls 1 10 0 .091 
Columbus  1 16 1 .083 
Chicago  0 10 1 .045 
New York City  0 4 0 .000 
New England  0 7 0 .000 
Toronto  0 2 0 .000 
Tampa Bay  0 3 0 .000 
Los Angeles FC 0 2 0 .000 
San Jose  0 7 0 .000 
Montreal  0 3 0 .000 
Vancouver  0 2 0 .000 
Orlando City  0 1 0 .000 
Miami Fusion 0 4 0 .000 
Inter Miami  0 1 0 .000 
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PENALTY KICK SHOOTOUTS (MLS CUP PLAYOFFS) 
 
2004 EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
DC-NE 3-3 (4-3) – 12 pk attempts 
 
2005 WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
DAL-COL 2-2 aggregate (4-5) – 10 pk attempts 
 
2006 EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
NE-CHI 2-2 aggregate (4-2) – 8 pk attempts 
 
2006 WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
DAL-COL 4-4 aggregate (4-5) – 12 pk attempts 
 
2006 MLS CUP 
NE-HOU 1-1 (3-4) – 10 pk attempts 
 
2009 EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP 
CHI-RSL 0-0 (4-5) – 14 pk attempts 
 
2009 MLS CUP 
RSL-LA 1-1 (5-4) – 14 pk attempts 
 
2010 EASTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
CLB-COL 2-2 aggregate (4-5) – 10 pk attempts 
 
2013 MLS CUP 
KC-RSL 1-1 (7-6) – 20 pk attempts 
 
2015 KNOCKOUT ROUND 
POR-KC 2-2 (7-6) – 22 pk attempts 
 
2015 WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
DAL-SEA 3-3 aggregate (4-2) – 8 pk attempts 
 
2016 WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
COL-LA 1-1 aggregate (3-1) – 7 pk attempts 
 
2016 MLS CUP 
TOR-SEA 0-0 (4-5) – 12 pk attempts 
 
2017 KNOCKOUT ROUND 
ATL-CLB 0-0 (1-3) – 8 pk attempts 
 
2018 KNOCKOUT ROUND 
DC-CLB 2-2 (2-3) – 10 pk attempts 
 
2018 WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINALS 
SEA-POR 4-4 aggregate (2-4) – 9 pk attempts 
 
2020 ROUND ONE 
ORL-NYC 1-1 (6-5) – 14 pk attempts 
 
2020 ROUND ONE 
KC-SJ 3-3 (3-0) – 6 pk attempts 
 
2020 ROUND ONE 
POR-DAL 1-1 (7-8) – 16 pk attempts 
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INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME RECORDS 
 
GOALS 
3 Raul Diaz Arce, DC 10/10/1996 vs. TB W 4-1 
3 Stern John, CLB 11/07/1999 vs. DC W 5-1 
3 Landon Donovan, LA 11/09/2014 vs. RSL W 5-0 
3 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 11/06/2016 at NYC W 5-0 
3 Jordan Morris, SEA 10/19/2019 vs. DAL W 4-3 
 
ASSISTS 
4 Ante Razov, CHI 09/22/2000 vs. NE W 6-0 
3 Ansil Elcock, CLB 09/30/1998 vs. MET W 5-3 
3 Mauricio Cienfuegos, LA 10/01/1998 vs. DAL W 6-1 
3 Martin Machon, LA 10/01/1998 vs. DAL W 6-1 
3 Marco Etcheverry, DC 11/13/1999 vs. CLB W 4-0 
3 Luis Hernandez, LA 09/20/2000 vs. TB W 5-2 
3 Hristo Stoitchkov, CHI 09/22/2000 vs. NE W 6-0 
3 Richard Mulrooney, SJ 11/09/2003 vs. LA W 5-2 
3 Guillermo Barros Schelotto, CLB 11/23/2008 vs. NY W 3-1 
3 Robbie Keane, LA 11/09/2014 vs. RSL W 5-0 
3 Lee Nguyen, LFC 10/24/2019 vs. LA W 5-3 
3 Emanuel Reynoso, MIN 11/22/2020 vs. COL W 3-0 
3 Emanuel Reynoso, MIN 12/03/2020 at  KC W 3-0 
 
GOALS PLUS ASSISTS 
6 Ante Razov, CHI 09/22/2000  vs. NE W 6-0 (2G, 4A) 
5 Hristo Stoichkov, CHI 09/22/2000  vs. NE W 6-0 (2G, 3A) 
4 Mauricio Cienfuegos, LA 10/01/1998 vs. DAL W 6-1 (1G, 3A) 
4 Marco Etcheverry, DC 11/13/1999 vs. CLB W 4-0 (1G, 3A) 
4 Luis Hernandez, LA 09/20/2000 vs. TB W 5-2 (1G, 3A) 
4 Landon Donovan, LA 11/09/2014 vs. RSL W 5-0 (3G, 1A) 
4 Robbie Keane, LA 11/09/2014 vs. RSL W 5-0 (1G, 3A) 
4 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 11/06/2016 at NYC W 5-0 (3G, 1A) 
 
SHOTS 
11 Carlos Ruiz, DAL 10/29/2005 vs. COL T 2-2 
10 Onandi Lowe, KC 09/29/2001 at MIA L 1-2 
10 David Villa, NYC 10/31/2017 at CLB L 1-4 
10 Clint Dempsey, SEA 11/02/2017 vs. VAN W 2-0 
9 Carlos Ruiz, LA 09/25/2002 vs. KC W 3-2 
9 Carlos Ruiz, LA 10/20/2002 at NE W 1-0 
9 Ricardo Clark, SJ 10/23/2005 at LA L 1-3 
9 Ramon Nunez, DAL 10/29/2005 vs. COL T 2-2 
9 Herculez Gomez, LA 11/13/2005 at NE W 1-0 
9 Thierry Henry, NY 11/06/2013 vs. HOU L 1-2 
9 Bradley Wright-Phillips, NY 11/02/2014 vs. DC W 2-0 
9 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 11/06/2016 at NYC W 5-0 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
7 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 11/06/2016 at NYC W 5-0 
6 Carlos Ruiz, LA 09/25/2002 vs. KC W 3-2 
5 Vitalis Takawira, KC 09/26/1996 vs. DAL W 3-2 
5 Preki, KC 10/08/1997 at COL L 2-3 
5 Jaime Moreno, DC 10/16/1999 vs. MIA W 2-0 
5 Jorge Dely Valdes, COL 10/17/1999 at LA L 0-3 
5 Clint Mathis, MET 09/20/2000 at DAL W 2-1 
5 Miklos Molnar, KC 09/24/2000 vs. COL W 3-2 
5 Carlos Ruiz, LA 10/20/2002 at NE W 1-0 
5 Marco Pappa, CHI 11/07/2009 vs. NE W 2-0 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
8 Atiba Harris, CHV 11/08/2008 vs. RSL T 2-2 
7 Ben Iroha, SJ 09/26/1996 vs. LA W 1-0 
7 Ben Olsen, DC 10/21/1998 vs. CLB W 3-0 
7 Greg Vanney, LA 09/14/2000 at TB W 1-0 
7 Pablo Mastroeni, COL 09/25/2002 at DAL L 2-4 
7 Jesse Marsch, CHI 11/09/2003 vs. DC W 2-0 
7 Jay Heaps, NE 11/14/2003 at CHI L 0-1 
7 Carlos Ruiz, LA 10/30/2004 vs. COL W 2-0 
7 Bryan Namoff, DC 11/06/2004 vs. NE T 3-3 
7 Clint Dempsey, NE 10/22/2006 at CHI L 0-1 
7 Juan Agudelo, NE 11/06/2013 at KC L 1-3 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
9 Gilmar, TB 10/05/1997 vs. CLB L 1-2 
9 Diego Serna, MIA 09/30/1998 at DC L 1-2 
9 Stern John, CLB 10/03/1998 at MET W 1-1 
9 Andy Williams, CLB 10/03/1998 at MET W 1-1 
9 Taylor Twellman, NE 11/06/2005 vs. CHI W 1-0 
 
OFFSIDE 
6 Roy Lassiter, DC 10/24/1999 at MIA W 0-0 
6 Luis Hernandez, LA 09/14/2000 at TB W 1-0 
6 Carlos Ruiz, DAL 10/29/2005 vs. COL T 2-2 
6 Robbie Findley, RSL 11/22/2009 at LA T 1-1 
6 Alvaro Saborio, RSL 11/01/2014 vs. LA T 0-0 
 
 

 
SAVES 
12 Mark Dodd, DAL 09/26/1996 at KC L 2-3 
12 Joe Cannon, COL 10/29/2005 at DAL T 2-2 
12 Bill Hamid, DC 10/19/2019 at TOR L 1-5 
10 Tony Meola, KC 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
10 Adin Brown, NE 10/12/2002 vs. CLB T 2-2 
10 Matt Reis, NE 11/08/2007 vs. CHI W 1-0 
10 Matt Reis, NE 11/07/2009 at CHI L 0-2 
10 Tally Hall, HOU 10/30/2011 at PHI W 2-1 
 
SHOTS FACED 
17 Bill Hamid, DC 10/19/2019 at TOR L 1-5 
15 Mark Dodd, DAL 09/26/1996 at KC L 2-3 
14 Joe Cannon, COL 10/29/2005 at DAL T 2-2 
13 Mark Dodd, DAL 10/01/1998 at LA L 1-6 
12 Nick Rimando, MIA 10/14/2001 at SJ L 0-4 
12 Adin Brown, NE 10/12/2002 vs. CLB T 2-2 
12 Matt Reis, NE 11/07/2009 at CHI L 0-2 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
6 Mark Dodd, DAL 10/01/1998 at LA L 1-6 
6 Jeff Causey, NE 09/22/2000 at CHI L 0-6 
5 Tony Meola, MET 09/30/1998 at CLB L 3-5 
5 Tom Presthus, DC 11/07/1999 at CLB L 1-5 
5 Scott Garlick, TB 09/20/2000 at LA L 2-5 
5 Tony Meola, KC 10/02/2002 at LA L 2-5 
5 Kevin Hartman, LA 11/09/2003 at SJ L 2-5 
5 Nick Rimando, RSL 11/09/2014 at LA L 0-5 
5 Eirik Johansen, NYC 11/06/2016 vs. TOR L 0-5 
5 Evan Bush, MTL 11/30/2016 at TOR L 2-5 
5 Andrew Tarbell, SJ 10/25/2017 at VAN L 0-5 
5 Bill Hamid, DC 10/19/2019 at TOR L 1-5 
5 David Bingham, LA 10/24/2019 at LFC L 3-5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FIRST-MINUTE GOALS (POSTSEASON) 
 
SECS PLAYER DATE MATCH RES 
9 Justin Meram 11/22/2015 CLB at NYR W 2-0 
26 Adrian Paz 09/28/1996 CLB vs TB W 2-1 
27 Diego Valeri 12/06/2015 POR vs CLB W 2-1 
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ALL-TIME TEAM SINGLE-GAME RECORDS 
 
MOST GOALS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
8 MET-CLB 09/30/1998 MET 3 at CLB 5 
8 LA-LFC 10/24/2019 LA 3 at LFC 5 
7 DAL-LA 10/01/1998 DAL 1 at LA 6 
7 TB-LA 09/20/2000 TB 2 at LA 5 
7 KC-LA 10/02/2002 KC 2 at LA 5 
7 LA-SJ 11/09/2003 LA 2 at SJ 5 
7 MTL-TOR 11/30/2016 MTL 2 at TOR 5 
7 DAL-SEA 10/19/2019 DAL 3 at SEA 4 
7 NYR-PHI 10/20/2019 NYR 3 at PHI 4 
 
MOST GOALS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
6 LA 10/01/1998 LA 6 vs DAL 1 
6 CHI 09/22/2000 CHI 6 vs NE 0 
5 CLB 09/30/1998 CLB 5 vs MET 3 
5 CLB 11/07/1999 CLB 5 vs DC 1 
5 LA 09/20/2000 LA 5 vs TB 2 
5 LA 10/02/2002 LA 5 vs KC 2 
5 SJ 11/09/2003 SJ 5 vs LA 2 
5 LA 11/09/2014 LA 5 vs RSL 0 
5 TOR 11/06/2016 TOR 5 at NYC 0 
5 TOR 11/30/2016 TOR 5 vs MTL 2 
5 VAN 10/25/2017 VAN 5 vs SJ 0 
5 TOR 10/19/2019 TOR 5 vs DC 1 
5 LFC 10/24/2019 LFC 5 vs LA 3 
 
MOST GOALS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
5 DAL-LA 10/01/1998 DAL 1 at LA 6 (1) 
5 KC-LA 10/02/2002 KC 2 at LA 5 (2) 
5 NE-CLB 11/01/2014 NE 4 at CLB 2 (2) 
4 MET-CLB 09/30/1998 MET 3 at CLB 5 (1) 
4 NE-CHI 09/22/2000 NE 0 at CHI 6 (1) 
4 MET-CHI 10/06/2000 MET 2 at CHI 3 (1) 
4 LA-SJ 11/09/2003 LA 2 at SJ 5 (1) 
4 NE-DC 11/06/2004 NE 3 at DC 3 (1) 
4 DC-KC 11/14/2004 DC 3 at KC 2 (1) 
4 NE-DC 10/05/1997 NE 1 at DC 4 (2) 
4 MET-CLB 09/30/1998 MET 3 at CLB 5 (2) 
4 LA-DAL 10/04/1998 LA 3 at DAL 2 (2) 
4 DC-CLB 10/18/1998 DC 2 at CLB 4 (2) 
4 TB-LA 09/20/2000 TB 2 at LA 5 (2) 
4 COL-KC 09/24/2000 COL 2 at KC 3 (2) 
4 LA-MET 09/26/2001 LA 1 at MET 4 (2) 
4 COL-DAL 09/25/2002 COL 2 at DAL 4 (2) 
4 KC-SJ 11/15/2003 KC 2 at SJ 3 (2) 
4 SJ-CHI 11/23/2003 SJ 4 at CHI 2 (2) 
4 MET-NE 10/29/2005 MET 1 at NE 3 (2) 
4 RSL-CLB 11/05/2009 RSL 3 at CLB 2 (1) 
4 POR-DAL 11/29/2015 POR 2 at DAL 2 (2) 
4 SJ-VAN 10/25/2017 SJ 0 at VAN 5 (2) 
4 NYC-CLB 10/31/2017 NYC 1 at CLB 4 (2) 
4 RSL-KC 11/11/2018 RSL 2 at KC 4 (2) 
4 POR-KC 11/29/2018 POR 3 at KC 2 (2) 
4 NYR-PHI 10/20/2019 NYR 3 at PHI 4 (1) 
4 TOR-SEA 11/10/2019 TOR 1 at SEA 3 (2) 
4 MIN-SEA 12/07/2020 MIN 2 at SEA 3 (2) 
 
MOST GOALS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
GLS Teams Date Score 
5 LA 10/01/1998 LA 6 vs DAL 1 (1) 
4 CLB 09/30/1998 CLB 5 vs MET 3 (1) 
4 CHI 09/22/2000 CHI 6 vs NE 0 (1) 
4 MET 09/26/2001 MET 4 vs LA 1 (2) 
4 VAN 10/25/2017 VAN 5 vs SJ 0 (2) 

 
MOST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
47 DAL-SEA 10/19/2019 DAL 3 at SEA 4 
45 COL-DAL 10/29/2005 COL 2 at DAL 2 
44 MTL-CLB 11/08/2015 MTL 1 at CLB 3 
43 NYR-PHI 10/20/2019 NYR 3 at PHI 4 
42 KC -HOU 10/26/2017 KC 0 at HOU 1 
42 NYC-ORL 11/21/2020 NYC 1 at ORL 1 
 
MOST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
37 DAL 10/29/2005 DAL 2 vs COL 2 
32 KC 11/06/2013 KC 3 vs NE 1 
31 PHI 10/20/2019 PHI 4 vs NYR 3 
29 LA 09/23/2001 LA 1 vs MET 1 
28 TOR 10/19/2019 TOR 5 vs DC 1 
 
MOST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
23 DC-CLB 10/15/1997 DC 1 at CLB 0 (2) 
23 COL-MIN 11/22/2020 COL 0 at MIN 3 (2) 
23 RSL-KC 11/11/2018 RSL 2 at KC 4 (2) 
22 TB-LA 09/20/2000 TB 2 at LA 5 (1) 
22 CHI-MET 09/30/2000 CHI 0 at MET 2 (2) 
22 NY-RSL 11/15/2008 NY 1 at RSL 0 (2) 
22 HOU-PHI 10/30/2011 HOU 2 at PHI 1 (2) 
 
MOST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
20 DAL 10/29/2005 DAL 2 vs COL 2 (2) 
18 PHI 10/30/2011 PHI 1 vs HOU 2 (2) 
16 LA 09/23/2001 LA 1 vs MET 1 (2) 
16 RSL 11/15/2008 RSL 0 vs NY 1 (2) 
16 PHI 10/20/2019 PHI 4 vs NYR 3 (2) 
16 NYC 10/23/2019 NYC 1 vs TOR 2 (2) 
15 CHI 09/23/2001 CHI 1 at DAL 1 (2) 
15 SEA 11/02/2011 SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (1) 
15 NYR 11/29/2015 NYR 1 vs CLB 0 (2) 
15 DAL 10/31/2018 DAL 1 vs POR 2 (2) 
15 SEA 12/07/2020 SEA 3 vs MIN 2 (2) 
 
FEWEST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
11 COL-HOU 11/05/2006 COL 1 at HOU 3 
11 NYR-TOR 11/05/2017 NYR 1 at TOR 0 
12 DAL-LA 10/05/1997 DAL 1 at LA 0 
12 DC-CHI 10/21/2005 DC 0 at CHI 0 
12 CHV-HOU 10/29/2006 CHV 0 at HOU 2 
 
FEWEST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
2 CHV 10/29/2006 CHV 0 at HOU 2 
3 KC 11/10/2007 KC 0 at HOU 2 
3 CHV 11/01/2008 CHV 0 at RSL 1 
3 HOU 11/07/2012 HOU 0 at KC 1 
3 NY 11/03/2013 NY 2 at HOU 2 
3 KC 10/30/2014 KC 1 at NY 2 
3 LA 11/01/2014 LA 0 at RSL 0 
3 SEA 12/10/2016 SEA 0 at TOR 0 
 
FEWEST SHOTS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
2 NYR-TOR 11/05/2017 NYR 1 at TOR 0 (1) 
3 DAL-LA 10/05/1997 DAL 1 at LA 0 (1) 
3 CHI-LA 10/10/1998 CHI 1 at LA 0 (1) 
3 CHV-HOU 10/29/2006 CHV 0 at HOU 2 (1) 
3 COL-HOU 11/05/2006 COL 1 at HOU 3 (2) 
4 KC-DAL 10/02/1996 KC 3 at DAL 2 (1) 
4 DC-CHI 10/21/2005 DC 0 at CHI 0 (1) 
4 KC-HOU 11/10/2007 KC 0 at HOU 2 (2) 
4 CLB-KC 11/01/2008 CLB 1 at KC 1 (1) 
4 COL-LA 10/30/2016 COL 0 at LA 1 (1) 
 
FEWEST SHOTS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
SHT Teams Date Score 
0 LA 10/05/1997 LA 0 vs DAL 1 (1) 
0 CHI 10/10/1998 CHI 1 at LA 0 (1) 
0 CHV 10/29/2006 CHV 0 at HOU 2 (1) 
0 NE 11/06/2005 NE 1 vs CHI 0 (2) 
0 HOU 11/07/2012 HOU 0 at KC 1 (2) 
0 NY 11/03/2013 NY 2 at HOU 2 (2) 
0 SEA 12/10/2016 SEA 0 at TOR 0 (1) 
0 NYR 11/05/2017 NYR 1 at TOR 0 (1) 
0 POR 10/19/2019 POR 1 at RSL 2 (1) 

 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
23 DC-TOR 10/19/2019 DC 1 at TOR 5 
22 DAL-KC 09/26/1996 DAL 2 at KC 3 
20 DAL-LA 10/01/1998 DAL 1 at LA 6 
20 MTL-CLB 11/08/2015 MTL 1 at CLB 3 
19 KC-COL 10/08/1997 KC 2 at COL 3 
19 CLB-NE 10/12/2002 CLB 2 at NE 2 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
17 TOR 10/19/2019 TOR 5 vs DC 1 
15 KC 09/26/1996 KC 3 vs DAL 2 
14 DAL 10/29/2005 DAL 2 vs COL 2 
13 LA 10/01/1998 LA 6 vs DAL 1 
13 HOU 11/02/2007 HOU 4 vs DAL 1 
13 CHI 11/07/2009 CHI 2 vs NE 0 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
14 DAL-LA 10/01/1998 DAL 1 at LA 6 (1) 
13 DAL-KC 09/26/1996 DAL 2 at KC 3 (2) 
11 KC-COL 10/08/1997 KC 2 at COL 3 (1) 
11 TB-LA 09/20/2000 TB 2 at LA 5 (1) 
11 SJ-CHI 11/23/2003 SJ 4 at CHI 2 (1) 
11 DC-CLB 10/18/1998 DC 2 at CLB 4 (2) 
11 MET-LA 09/29/2001 MET 2 at LA 4 (2) 
11 CHI-NE 11/08/2007 CHI 0 at NE 1 (2) 
11 HOU-NE 11/18/2007 HOU 2 at NE 1 (2) 
11 NE-CHI 11/07/2009 NE 0 at CHI 2 (2) 
11 LA-SEA 10/31/2010 LA 1 at SEA 0 (1) 
 
MOST SHOTS ON GOAL - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
10 LA 10/01/1998 LA 6 vs DAL 1 (1) 
8 KC 09/26/1996 KC 3 vs DAL 2 (2) 
8 LA 09/23/2001 LA 1 vs MET 1 (2) 
7 KC 09/26/1996 KC 3 vs DAL 2 (1) 
7 SJ 10/14/2001 SJ 4 vs MIA 0 (1) 
7 CHI 11/23/2003 CHI 2 vs SJ 4 (1) 
7 LA 09/29/1996 LA 2 vs SJ 0 (2) 
7 DC 10/02/1996 DC 2 vs MET 1 (2) 
7 DC 10/15/1997 DC 1 at CLB 0 (2) 
7 DAL 10/27/1999 DAL 3 vs CHI 2 (2) 
7 CLB 09/28/2002 CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (2) 
7 DAL 10/29/2005 DAL 2 vs COL 2 (2) 
7 CHI 11/08/2007 CHI 0 at NE 1 (2) 
7 RSL 11/01/2008 RSL 1 vs CHV 0 (2) 
7 SEA 10/31/2010 SEA 0 vs LA 1 (1) 
7 NYR 11/01/2015 NYR 1 at DC 0 (2) 
7 SEA 10/23/2019 SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (2) 
 
FEWEST SHOTS ON GOAL - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
1 SEA-VAN 10/29/2017 SEA 0 at VAN 0 
2 DAL-SEA 12/01/2020 DAL 0 at SEA 1 
3 DC-CHI 10/21/2005 DC 0 at CHI 0 
3 KC-HOU 11/04/2012 KC 0 at HOU 2 
3 SEA-COL 11/27/2016 SEA 1 at COL 0 
3 NYR-TOR 11/05/2017 NYR 1 at TOR 0 
3 TOR-CLB 11/21/2017 TOR 0 at CLB 0 
 
FEWEST SHOTS ON GOAL - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
SOG Teams Date Score 
0 DC 10/21/2005 DC 0 at CHI 0 
0 KC 11/10/2007 KC 0 at HOU 2 
0 SEA 10/29/2011 SEA 0 at RSL 3 
0 DC 11/01/2015 DC 0 vs NYR 1 
0 COL 11/27/2016 COL 0 vs SEA 1 
0 SEA 12/10/2016 SEA 0 at TOR 0 
0 VAN 10/29/2017 VAN 0 vs SEA 0 
0 TOR 11/21/2017 TOR 0 at CLB 0 
0 NYC 11/04/2018 NYC 0 vs ATL 1 
0 DAL 12/01/2020 DAL 0 at SEA 1 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
18 DC-MIA 10/24/1999 DC 1 at MIA 0 
17 COL-DC 10/26/1997 COL 1 at DC 2 
16 TB-LA 09/20/2000 TB 2 at LA 5 
15 NE-CHI 09/22/2000 NE 0 at CHI 6 
14 DC-CLB 10/18/1998 DC 2 at CLB 4 
 



95  2021 MLS Fact & Record Book 

MLS CUP PLAYOFFS ALL-TIME RECORDS 
 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
12 DC 10/24/1999 DC 1 at MIA 0 
10 LA 09/20/2000 LA 5 vs TB 2 
10 DC 10/29/2006 DC 1 vs NY 1 
9 SJ 09/26/1996 SJ 1 vs LA 0 
9 DC 10/05/1997 DC 4 vs NE 1 
9 DAL 10/12/1997 DAL 0 vs COL 1 
9 DC 10/26/1997 DC 2 vs COL 1 
9 CLB 10/18/1998 CLB 4 vs DC 2 
9 CLB 10/17/1999 CLB 2 vs TB 0 
9 CHI 09/22/2000 CHI 6 vs NE 0 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
10 DC-MIA 10/24/1999 DC 1 at MIA 0 (1) 
10 LA-SEA 11/18/2012 LA 1 at SEA 2 (1) 
10 TB-LA 09/20/2000 TB 2 at LA 5 (2) 
10 NY-DC 10/29/2006 NY 1 at DC 1 (2) 
9 DC-LA 10/20/1996 DC 3 at LA 2 (2) 
9 COL-DC 10/26/1997 COL 1 at DC 2 (2) 
9 PHI-NYC 10/31/2018 PHI 1 at NYC 3 (1) 
 
MOST TIMES OFFSIDE - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
8 DAL 10/12/1997 DAL 0 vs COL 1 (1) 
7 DC 10/29/2006 DC 1 vs NY 1 (2) 
7 NYC 10/31/2018 NYC 3 vs PHI 1 (1) 
6 SJ 09/26/1996 SJ 1 vs LA 0 (1) 
6 CLB 10/17/1999 CLB 2 vs TB 0 (1) 
6 DC 10/24/1999 DC 1 at MIA 0 (1) 
6 CHI 09/22/2000 CHI 6 vs NE 0 (1) 
6 LA 10/20/1996 LA 2 vs DC 3  (2) 
6 CHI 10/10/1998 CHI 1 at LA 0  (2) 
6 CLB 10/18/1998 CLB 4 vs DC 2  (2) 
6 DC 10/24/1999 DC 1 at MIA 0  (2) 
6 LA 10/02/2002 LA 5 vs KC 2  (2) 
 
FEWEST TIMES OFFSIDE - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
OFF Teams Date Score 
0 CLB-KC 11/01/2008 CLB 1 at KC 1 
0 SEA-COL 11/27/2016 SEA 1 at COL 0 
0 SJ -KC 11/22/2020 SJ  3 at KC  3 
1 LA-COL 10/22/2004 LA 0 at COL 1 
1 CHV-HOU 10/29/2006 CHV 0 at HOU 2 
1 NY-NE 11/03/2007 NY 0 at NE 1 
1 CHV-RSL 11/01/2008 CHV 0 at RSL 1 
1 CHI-CLB 11/13/2008 CHI 1 at CLB 2 
1 NY-HOU 11/03/2013 NY 2 at HOU 2 
1 VAN-DAL 10/29/2014 VAN 1 at DAL 2 
1 DAL-SEA 11/10/2014 DAL 0 at SEA 0 
1 SEA-DAL 11/08/2015 SEA 1 at DAL 2 
1 POR-VAN 11/08/2015 POR 2 at VAN 0 
1 TOR-MTL 11/22/2016 TOR 2 at MTL 3 
1 SEA-VAN 10/29/2017 SEA 0 at VAN 0 
1 NYC-CLB 10/31/2017 NYC 1 at CLB 4 
1 VAN-SEA 11/02/2017 VAN 0 at SEA 2 
1 RSL-KC 11/11/2018 RSL  2 at KC 4 
1 DAL-SEA 10/19/2019 DAL 3 at SEA 4 
 
MOST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
21 LA -RSL 11/07/2013 LA 0 at RSL 2 
20 HOU-NE 11/12/2006 HOU 1 at NE 1 
20 NYR-CLB 11/22/2015 NYR 0 at CLB 2 
19 SJ-LA 09/29/1996 SJ 0 at LA 2 
19 CHI-NE 10/28/2006 CHI 1 at NE 2 
 
MOST CORNER KICKS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
14 CHI 11/14/2003 CHI 1 vs NE 0 
14 SEA 11/08/2018 SEA 3 vs POR 2 
13 SJ 10/21/2001 SJ 2 at LA 1 
13 CHI 11/23/2003 CHI 2 vs SJ 4 
13 DC 11/01/2007 DC 2 vs CHI 2 
13 KC 11/29/2018 KC  2 vs POR 3 
13 PHI 10/20/2019 PHI 4 vs NYR 3 

 
MOST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
16 NYR-CLB 11/22/2015 NYR 0 at CLB 2 (1) 
12 NE-CHI 11/14/2003 NE 0 at CHI 1 (2) 
11 SJ-LA 10/21/2001 SJ 2 at LA 1 (1) 
11 DC-MIA 10/04/1998 DC 1 at MIA 0 (2) 
11 SJ-CLB 09/28/2002 SJ 1 at CLB 2 (2) 
11 NY-NE 11/03/2007 NY 0 at NE 1 (2) 
11 CHI-NE 11/01/2009 CHI 1 at NE 2 (2) 
11 RSL-SEA 11/02/2011 RSL 0 at SEA 2 (1) 
11 SEA-CLB 12/12/2020 SEA 0 at CLB 3 (2) 
 
MOST CORNER KICKS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
10 CHI 11/14/2003 CHI 1 vs NE 0 (2) 
10 DC 11/01/2007 DC 2 vs CHI 2 (2) 
10 SEA 11/02/2011 SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (1) 
9 NY 11/03/2007 NY 0 at NE 1 (2) 
9 NYR 11/22/2015 NYR 0 at CLB 2 (1) 
 
FEWEST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
3 CHV-KC 10/27/2007 CHV 0 at KC 1 
3 RSL-CHV 11/08/2008 RSL 2 at CHV 2 
3 NY-HOU 11/03/2013 NY 2 at HOU 2 
4 CLB-MET 10/03/1998 CLB 2 at MET 1 
4 KC-CLB 11/08/2008 KC 0 at CLB 2 
4 CLB-RSL 10/31/2009 CLB 0 at RSL 1 
4 HOU-DC 11/18/2012 HOU 1 at DC 1 
4 DC-NY 11/02/2014 DC 0 at NY 2 
4 CLB-MTL 11/01/2015 CLB 1 at MTL 2 
4 POR-ATL 12/08/2018 POR 0 at ATL 2 
 
FEWEST CORNER KICKS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
0 DAL 10/05/1997 DAL 1 at LA 0 
0 MET 09/23/2001 MET 1 at LA 1 
0 NE 09/29/2002 NE 1 at CHI 2 
0 DAL 10/27/2007 DAL 1 vs HOU 0 
0 KC 11/03/2007 KC 0 at CHV 0 
0 CHV 11/01/2008 CHV 0 at RSL 1 
0 RSL 11/08/2008 RSL 2 at CHV 2 
0 VAN 11/01/2012 VAN 1 at LA 2 
0 HOU 11/07/2012 HOU 0 at KC 1 
0 NY 11/03/2013 NY 2 at HOU 2 
 
FEWEST CORNER KICKS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
CK Teams Date Score 
0 MET-LA 09/23/2001 MET 1 at LA 1 (1) 
0 NY-HOU 11/03/2013 NY 2 at HOU 2 (1) 
0 NE-KC 11/06/2013 NE 1 at KC 3 (2) 
0 NE-LA 12/07/2014 NE 1 at LA 2 (2) 
1 27 times 
 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
51 LA-NE 11/13/2005 LA 1 at NE 0 
50 DC-CLB 10/18/1998 DC 2 at CLB 4 
48 CLB-MET 10/03/1998 CLB 2 at MET 1 
48 DAL-CHI 09/29/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 
48 KC -POR 10/29/2015 KC 2 at POR 2 
 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
32 DAL 09/23/2001 DAL 1 vs CHI 1 
31 MET 10/03/1998 MET 1 vs CLB 2 
30 CLB 11/07/1999 CLB 5 vs DC 1 
30 DAL 09/29/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 
29 LA 10/13/2001 LA 1 vs CHI 0 

 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
30 DC-CLB 10/18/1998 DC 2 at CLB 4 (2) 
28 COL-KC 09/16/2000 COL 0 at KC 1 (1) 
27 DAL-CHI 09/29/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 (1) 
26 CLB-DC 11/13/1999 CLB 0 at DC 4 (1) 
26 LA-KC 10/06/2000 LA 0 at KC 2 (1) 
26 CLB-MET 10/03/1998 CLB 2 at MET 1 (2) 
26 DAL-CHI 09/20/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 (2) 
26 CHI-NE 11/06/2005 CHI 0 at NE 1 (2) 
 
MOST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
21 DAL 09/29/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 (1) 
18 DC 10/18/1998 DC 2 at CLB 4 (2) 
17 MET 10/03/1998 MET 1 vs CLB 2 (1) 
17 KC 10/06/2000 KC 2 vs LA 0 (1) 
17 COL 10/05/2002 COL 0 at LA 4 (1) 
16 DC 09/30/1998 DC 2 vs MIA 1 (1) 
16 CLB 11/07/1999 CLB 5 vs DC 1 (1) 
16 CHI 11/06/2005 CHI 0 at NE 1 (2) 
 
FEWEST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
11 NYC-CLB 10/31/2017 NYC 1 at CLB 4 
12 SEA-TOR 12/09/2017 SEA 0 at TOR 2 
13 NY-RSL 11/15/2008 NY 1 at RSL 0 
15 LA-SEA 11/30/2014 LA 1 at SEA 2 
16 SJ-COL 11/13/2010 SJ 0 at COL 1 
16 NY-DC 11/03/2012 NY 1 at DC 1 
 
FEWEST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
3 TOR 12/09/2017 TOR 2 vs SEA 0 
4 RSL 11/15/2008 RSL 0 vs NY 1 
4 CLB 10/31/2017 CLB 4 vs NYC 1 
5 DC 10/10/1996 DC 4 vs TB 1 
5 SEA 11/30/2014 SEA 2 vs LA 1 
5 SEA 10/30/2016 SEA 3 vs DAL 0 
 
FEWEST FOULS COMMITTED - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
3 KC-SJ 11/15/2003 KC 2 at SJ 3 (2) 
4 SEA-TOR 12/09/2017 SEA 0 at TOR 2 (1) 
5 NYC-CLB 10/31/2017 NYC 1 at CLB 4 (1) 
5 POR-SEA 11/08/2018 POR 2 at SEA 3 (1) 
6 KC-HOU 11/10/2007 KC 0 at HOU 2 (1) 
6 CLB-COL 10/28/2010 CLB 0 at COL 1 (1) 
6 DC-MET 09/24/1996 DC 2 at MET 3 (2) 
6 NY-RSL 11/15/2008 NY 1 at RSL 0 (2) 
6 CLB-COL 10/27/2011 CLB 0 at COL 1 (1) 
6 NY -DC 11/03/2012 NY 1 at DC 1 (2) 
6 LA -SJ 11/07/2012 LA 3 at SJ 1 (2) 
6 HOU-DC 11/18/2012 HOU 1 at DC 1 (2) 
6 DAL-SEA 10/30/2016 DAL 0 at SEA 3 (1) 
6 CLB-ATL 10/26/2017 CLB 0 at ATL 0 (1) 
6 NYC-CLB 10/31/2017 NYC 1 at CLB 4 (2) 
6 NYR-ATL 11/25/2018 NYR 0 at ATL 3 (1) 
6 POR-DAL 10/31/2018 POR 2 at DAL 1 (2) 
6 SEA-POR 11/04/2018 SEA 1 at POR 2 (2) 
 
FEWEST FOULS COMMITTED - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
FC Teams Date Score 
0 TOR 12/09/2017 TOR 2 vs SEA 0 (1) 
1 DC 10/10/1996 DC 4 vs TB 1 (1) 
1 MIA 09/26/2001 MIA 0 at KC 3 (2) 
1 KC 11/15/2003 KC 2 at SJ 3 (2) 
1 RSL 11/15/2008 RSL 0 vs NY 1 (2) 
1 NY 11/03/2012 NY 1 at DC 1 (2) 
1 NY 11/06/2013 NY 1 vs HOU 2 (2) 
1 POR 11/08/2018 POR 2 at SEA 3 (1) 
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MOST CAUTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
11 HOU-DAL 11/02/2007 HOU 4 vs DAL 1 
10 DAL-CHI 10/27/1999 DAL 3 vs CHI 2 
10 CHI-DAL 09/20/2001 CHI 2 vs DAL 0 
10 NE-LA 11/13/2005 NE 0 vs LA 1 
10 NY-NE 11/23/2014 NY 1 vs NE 2 
10 HOU-KC 10/26/2017 HOU 1 vs KC 0 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
7 DAL 11/02/2007 DAL 1 at HOU 4 
6 CHI 10/27/1999 CHI 2 at DAL 3 
6 DAL 09/20/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 
6 NY 11/23/2014 NY 1 vs NE 2 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
7 NE-KC 11/02/2013 NE 2 vs KC 1 (2) 
6 TB-DC 10/12/1996 TB 1 vs DC 2 (2) 
6 LA-DAL 11/11/1999 LA 3 vs DAL 1 (2) 
6 CHI-DAL 09/20/2001 CHI 2 vs DAL 0 (2) 
6 DC-MET 10/30/2004 DC 2 vs MET 0 (1) 
6 DAL-COL 10/29/2005 DAL 2 vs COL 2 (2) 
6 NE-LA 11/13/2005 NE 0 vs LA 1 (2) 
6 HOU-CHV 10/29/2006 HOU 2 vs CHV 0 (2) 
6 NY-NE 11/23/2014 NY 1 vs NE 2 (2) 
 
 
MOST CAUTIONS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
C Teams Date Score 
5 CHI 10/27/1999 CHI 2 at DAL 3 (2) 
4 CLB 09/30/1998 CLB 5 vs MET 3 (2) 
4 DAL 10/27/1999 DAL 3 vs CHI 2 (1) 
4 LA 11/11/1999 LA 3 vs DAL 1 (2) 
4 NE 09/19/2000 NE 2 vs CHI 1 (1) 
4 DAL 09/20/2001 DAL 0 at CHI 2 (2) 
4 CHI 11/06/2005 CHI 0 at NE 1 (2) 
4 LA 11/13/2005 LA 1 at NE 0 (2) 
4 CHV 10/29/2006 CHV 0 at HOU 2 (2) 
4 CHV 11/08/2009 CHV 0 at LA 1 (2) 
4 CLB 11/06/2010 CLB 2 vs COL 1 (2) 
4 NE 11/02/2013 NE 2 vs KC 1 (2) 
4 NY 11/23/2014 NY 1 vs NE 2 (2) 
 
 
 
LONGEST SHUTOUT STREAKS (MINUTES) 
PLAYER  MIN START END 
Stefan Frei, SEA 624 11/22/2016 12/09/2017 
Kevin Hartman, LA 473 10/29/2005 11/10/2007 
Kevin Hartman, LA 422 10/02/2002 11/09/2003 
Brad Guzan, CHV 400 10/27/2007 11/11/2018 
Adin Brown, NE 374 9/29/2002 10/12/2002 
Matt Reis, NE 337 11/12/2006 11/18/2007 
Tally Hall, HOU 335 10/30/2011 11/20/2011 
Tony Meola, MET 328 10/03/1998 9/24/2000 
Joe Willis, HOU 326 11/30/2017 11/29/2020 
Pat Onstad, HOU 322 11/09/2008 11/13/2009 
 
 

 
MOST EJECTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (GAME) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
3 SJ-MIA 10/14/2001 SJ 4 vs MIA 0 
3 HOU-MTL 10/31/2013 HOU 3 vs MTL 0 
 
MOST EJECTIONS - ONE TEAM (GAME) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
3 MTL 10/31/2013 MTL 0 at HOU 3 
2 SJ 09/29/1996 SJ 0 at LA 2 
2 MIA 09/26/2001 MIA 0 at KC 3 
2 MIA 10/14/2001 MIA 0 at SJ 4 
2 DAL 11/02/2007 DAL 1 at HOU 4 
2 CLB 11/09/2014 CLB 1 at NE 3 
 
MOST EJECTIONS - BOTH TEAMS (HALF) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
3 HOU-MTL 10/31/2013 HOU 3 vs MTL 0 (2) 
2 SJ-LA 09/29/1996 SJ 0 at LA 2 (2) 
2 MIA-DC 10/24/1999 MIA 0 vs DC 1 (1) 
2 LA-MET 09/23/2001 LA 1 vs MET 1 (2) 
2 SJ-MIA 10/14/2001 SJ 4 vs MIA 0 (1) 
2 DAL-RSL 10/30/2010 DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (2) 
2 NY-LA 10/30/2011 NY 0 vs LA 1 (2) 
2 NY-DC 11/08/2012 NY 0 vs DC 1 (2) 
2 DC-NY 11/08/2014 DC 2 vs NY 1 (2) 
2 CLB-NE 11/09/2014 NE 3 vs CLB 1 (2) 
2 TOR-NYR 11/05/2017 TOR 0 vs NYR 1 (1) 
 
MOST EJECTIONS - ONE TEAM (HALF) 
 
E Teams Date Score 
3 MTL 10/31/2013 MTL 0 at HOU 3 (2) 
2 SJ 09/29/1996 SJ 0 at LA 2 (2) 
2 CLB 11/09/2014 CLB 1 at NE 3 (2) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES WITHOUT SCORING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Columbus Crew 279 9/28/2002 10/12/2002 
Columbus Crew SC 270 11/05/2017 end of season 
Colorado Rapids 260 9/16/2000 9/24/2000 
Toronto FC 258 10/30/2017 11/29/2017 
Seattle Sounders FC 242 11/02/2014 11/30/2014 
Kansas City Wizards 235 10/27/2007 end of season 
San Jose Clash 234 9/26/1996 end of season 
Colorado Rapids 225 10/27/2011 end of season 
Miami Fusion 221 10/10/2001 end of season 
D.C. United 210 9/30/1998 10/11/1998 
 
 

 
LARGEST MARGIN OF VICTORY (GAME) 
# Teams Date Score 
6 CHI 09/22/2000 CHI 6 vs NE 0 
5 LA 10/01/1998 LA 6 vs DAL 1 
5 LA 11/09/2014 LA 5 vs RSL 0 
5 TOR 11/06/2016 TOR 5 at NYC 0 
5 VAN 10/25/2017 VAN 5 vs SJ 0 
 
LARGEST LEAD BLOWN (GAME) 
# Teams Date Score 
2 LA 10/20/1996 LA 2 vs DC 3 
2 DAL 10/04/1998 DAL 2 vs LA 3 
2 CHI 10/27/1999 CHI 2 at DAL 3 
2 LA 11/09/2003 LA 2 at SJ 5 
2 CLB 11/05/2009 CLB 2 vs RSL 3 
2 NYR 10/20/2019 NYR 3 at PHI 4 
2 MIN 12/07/2020 MIN 2 at SEA 3 
 
LARGEST DEFICIT OVERCOME (GAME) 
# Teams Date Score 
2 DC 10/20/1996 DC 3 at LA 2 
2 LA 10/04/1998 LA 3 at DAL 2 
2 DAL 10/27/1999 DAL 3 vs CHI 2 
2 SJ 11/09/2003 SJ 5 vs LA 2 
2 RSL 11/05/2009 RSL 3 at CLB 2 
2 PHI 10/20/2019 PHI 4 vs NYR 3 
2 SEA 12/07/2020 SEA 3 vs MIN 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CONSECUTIVE MINUTES WITHOUT ALLOWING A GOAL 
TEAM  MIN START END 
Seattle Sounders FC 427 10/29/2017 12/09/2017 
New England Revolution 374 9/29/2002 10/12/2002 
Houston Dynamo 335 10/30/2011 11/20/2011 
New England Revolution 331 10/27/2007 11/18/2007 
Los Angeles Galaxy 314 11/01/2009 11/22/2009 
Houston Dynamo 313 10/29/2009 11/13/2009 
Los Angeles Galaxy 311 10/02/2002 end of season 
Nashville SC 309 11/20/2020 11/29/2020 
New England Revolution 306 10/28/2006 11/12/2006 
Toronto FC 306 11/05/2017 end of season 
 
 

MLS AGE-RELATED MILESTONES 
Youngest player to ... 
 play in a game Freddy Adu, DC 15 yrs., 150 days 6/02/1989 10/30/2004 DC vs MET 
 start a game Christian Torres, LFC 16 yrs., 223 days 4/15/2004 11/24/2020 LFC at SEA 
 play a complete game Jozy Altidore, NY 16 yrs., 349 days 11/06/1989 10/21/2006 NY vs DC 
 score a goal Jozy Altidore, NY 16 yrs., 357 days 11/06/1989 10/29/2006 NY at DC 
 record an assist Freddy Adu, DC 15 yrs., 150 days 6/02/1989 10/30/2004 DC vs MET 
 score 2 goals in a game Landon Donovan, SJ 19 yrs., 202 days 3/04/1982 09/22/2001 SJ at CLB 
 score 3 goals in a game Stern John, CLB 23 yrs., 8 days 10/30/1976 11/07/1999 CLB vs DC 
 
 play a game as GK Jesse Gonzalez, DAL 20 yrs., 160 days 5/25/1995 11/01/2015 DAL at SEA 
 start a game as GK Jesse Gonzalez, DAL 20 yrs., 160 days 5/25/1995 11/01/2015 DAL at SEA 
 play a CG as GK Jesse Gonzalez, DAL 20 yrs., 160 days 5/25/1995 11/01/2015 DAL at SEA 
 record a shutout Nick Rimando, MIA 22 yrs., 97 days 6/17/1979 09/22/2001 MIA vs KC 
 record a win Jesse Gonzalez, DAL 20 yrs., 167 days 5/25/1995 11/08/2015 DAL vs SEA 
 
Oldest player to ... 
 play in a game Kasey Keller, SEA 41 yrs., 338 days 11/29/1969 11/02/2011 SEA vs RSL 
 start a game Kasey Keller, SEA 41 yrs., 338 days 11/29/1969 11/02/2011 SEA vs RSL 
 score a goal Carlos Valderrama, COL 41 yrs., 23 days 9/02/1961 09/25/2002 COL at DAL 
 record an assist Preki, KC 40 yrs., 144 days 6/24/1963 11/15/2003 KC at SJ 
 score 2 goals in a game Guillermo Barros Schelotto, CLB 36 yrs., 185 days 5/04/1973 11/05/2009 CLB vs RSL 
 score 3 goals in a game Landon Donovan, LA 32 yrs., 250 days 3/04/1982 11/09/2014 LA vs RSL 
 
 play a game as GK Kasey Keller, SEA 41 yrs., 338 days 11/29/1969 11/02/2011 SEA vs RSL 
 start a game as GK Kasey Keller, SEA 41 yrs., 338 days 11/29/1969 11/02/2011 SEA vs RSL 
 record a shutout Kasey Keller, SEA 41 yrs., 338 days 11/29/1969 11/02/2011 SEA vs RSL 
 record a win Kasey Keller, SEA 41 yrs., 338 days 11/29/1969 11/02/2011 SEA vs RSL 
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MLS CUP PLAYOFFS ALL-TIME RECORDS 
 
ALL-TIME MLS CUP PLAYOFFS COACHING RECORDS 
COACH TM W L T PCT PTS OT 
Bruce Arena NE* 35 13 6 .704 103 3-2-1 
Sigi Schmid LA* 26 15 9 .610 86 5-3-3 
Brian Schmetzer SEA 15 4 2 .762 45 2-0-1 
Dominic Kinnear LA* 15 10 7 .578 52 3-1-1 
Bob Bradley LFC* 15 16 3 .485 44 0-2-2 
Steve Nicol NE 12 9 8 .552 42 1-3-4 
Greg Vanney TOR 10 5 2 .647 32 2-1-1 
Frank Yallop CHI* 10 7 0 .588 30 3-0-0 
Caleb Porter CLB* 9 3 4 .688 31 1-0-1 
Tom Fitzgerald CLB 9 8 0 .529 25 0-0-0 
Bob Gansler KC 9 8 3 .525 30 0-3-2 
Thomas Rongen CHV* 7 5 1 .577 19 0-0-0 
Jason Kreis ORL* 7 6 6 .526 27 1-0-3 
Mauro Biello MTL 6 2 0 .750 18 0-2-0 
Gary Smith NSH* 6 4 0 .600 15 2-2-0 
Octavio Zambrano NYR* 6 5 3 .536 19 1-0-1 
Peter Vermes KC 6 8 6 .450 24 1-1-3 
Dave Dir DAL 6 10 1 .382 14 0-1-0 
Dave Sarachan CHI 5 3 1 .611 16 1-1-0 
Jesse Marsch NYR* 5 4 0 .556 15 0-0-0 
Gerardo Martino ATL 4 1 1 .750 13 0-0-1 
Lothar Osiander SJ* 4 2 0 .667 10 0-1-0 
Steve Sampson LA 4 2 1 .643 13 1-0-0 
Jay Heaps NE 4 3 1 .563 13 0-2-0 
Peter Nowak PHI* 4 4 3 .500 15 0-0-1 
Glenn Myernick COL 4 6 2 .417 13 0-0-1 
Gregg Berhalter CLB 4 8 3 .367 15 1-0-2 
Juan Carlos Osorio NYR* 3 2 2 .571 11 0-0-0 
Giovanni Savarese POR 3 3 2 .500 11 0-1-1 
Mike Petke RSL* 3 4 3 .450 12 0-1-0 
Oscar Pareja ORL* 3 6 4 .385 11 1-0-1 
Ray Hudson DC* 3 5 0 .375 9 0-1-0 
Ben Olsen DC 3 6 3 .375 12 0-1-1 
Tim Hankinson COL* 3 9 1 .269 8 0-0-1 
Frank de Boer ATL 2 1 0 .667 6 0-0-0 
Wilmer Cabrera MTL* 2 2 1 .500 7 1-0-0 
Denis Hamlett CHI 2 2 2 .500 8 0-0-1 
Adrian Heath MIN* 2 2 0 .500 6 0-0-0 
Schellas Hyndman DAL 2 2 1 .500 7 0-1-0 
Chris Armas NYR 2 3 0 .400 6 0-1-0 
Greg Andrulis CLB 2 4 3 .389 9 0-0-2 
Hans Backe NYR 2 4 1 .357 7 0-0-0 
Ron Newman KC 2 4 1 .357 4 0-0-0 
Fernando Clavijo COL* 2 5 2 .333 6 1-0-1 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto LA 1 1 0 .500 3 0-0-0 
Colin Clarke DAL 1 1 2 .500 5 0-1-1 
Mo Johnston TOR* 1 1 0 .500 3 0-0-0 
Freddy Juarez RSL 1 1 0 .500 3 0-0-0 
Steve Morrow DAL 1 1 0 .500 3 0-1-0 
Curt Onalfo LA* 1 2 2 .400 5 0-0-0 
Laurie Calloway SJ 1 2 0 .333 3 0-0-0 
Carlos Queiroz NYR 1 2 0 .333 1 0-0-0 
Carl Robinson VAN 1 3 2 .333 5 0-0-0 
Mike Jeffries DAL 1 4 1 .250 5 0-0-2 
Pablo Mastroeni COL 1 3 0 .250 1 1-0-0 
Domenec Torrent NYC 1 3 0 .250 3 0-0-0 
Patrick Vieira NYC 1 3 0 .250 3 0-0-0 
Jim Curtin PHI 1 4 0 .200 3 1-0-0 
Robert Warzycha CLB 1 4 0 .200 1 1-0-0 
Matias Almeyda SJ 0 0 1 .500 1 0-0-1 
Ronny Deila NYC 0 0 1 .500 1 0-0-1 
Bora Milutinovic NYR 0 1 1 .250 0 0-0-0 
Preki TOR* 0 3 3 .250 3 0-0-0 
Tom Soehn NE* 0 1 1 .250 1 0-0-0 
Ivo Wortmann MIA 0 2 2 .250 0 0-0-0 
Jeff Cassar RSL 0 2 1 .167 1 0-0-0 
Luchi Gonzalez DAL 0 2 1 .167 1 0-1-1 
Diego Alonso MCF 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Robin Fraser COL* 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Thierry Henry MTL 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Frank Klopas MTL* 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
John Kowalski TB 0 2 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Chris Leitch SJ 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Veljko Paunovic CHI 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Martin Rennie VAN 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Marco Schallibaum MTL 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
Gerhard Struber NYR 0 1 0 .000 0 0-0-0 
 
* coached more than one team - most recent team listed. 
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ATLANTA UNITED VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
 
ATLUTD 4 wins, 11 goals 
Fire 3 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/18/2017   ATL 4 vs CHI 0 (AB) 
06/10/2017   CHI 2 vs ATL 0 (TP) 
 
05/05/2018   ATL 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
10/21/2018   ATL 2 vs CHI 1 (AT) 
 
06/01/2019   ATL 2 vs CHI 0 (AT) 
07/03/2019   CHI 5 vs ATL 1 (TP) 
 
09/27/2020   CHI 2 vs ATL 0 (SF) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/20/2018   CHI 1 at ATL 0 (AT, 5R) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. FC CINCINNATI 
 
ATLUTD 3 wins, 7 goals 
FCC 1 win, 3 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/10/2019   ATL 1 vs CIN 1 (AT) 
09/18/2019   ATL 2 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
03/07/2020   ATL 2 vs CIN 1 (AT) 
07/16/2020   CIN 1 at ATL 0 (WD) 
11/01/2020   ATL 2 vs CIN 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
 
ATLUTD 3 wins, 5 goals 
Rapids 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/24/2017   ATL 1 vs COL 0 (AB) 
 
09/15/2018   ATL 3 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
04/27/2019   ATL 1 vs COL 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
 
ATLUTD 4 wins, 12 goals 
Crew SC 4 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/17/2017   ATL 3 vs CLB 1 (AB) 
07/01/2017   ATL 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
06/13/2018   ATL 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
08/19/2018   ATL 3 vs CLB 1 (AT) 
 
03/30/2019   CLB 2 vs ATL 0 (CC) 
09/14/2019   CLB 3 at ATL 1 (AT) 
 
07/21/2020   CLB 1 at ATL 0 (WD) 
11/08/2020   CLB 2 vs ATL 1 (CC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/26/2017   CLB 0 at ATL 0  CLB SOW  (AT) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/18/2019   ATL 3 at CLB 2 (CC, 5R) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. D.C. UNITED 
 
D.C. United 6 wins, 15 goals 
ATLUTD 4 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/30/2017   DC 3 at ATL 1 (AB) 
06/21/2017   DC 2 vs ATL 1 (DC) 
08/23/2017   DC 1 vs ATL 0 (DC) 
 
03/11/2018   ATL 3 vs DC 1 (AT) 
07/21/2018   ATL 3 vs DC 1 (AT) 
09/02/2018   DC 3 vs ATL 1 (WA) 
 
03/03/2019   DC 2 vs ATL 0 (WA) 
07/21/2019   ATL 2 vs DC 0 (AT) 
 
10/03/2020   ATL 4 at DC 0 (WA) 
10/24/2020   DC 2 at ATL 1 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. FC DALLAS 
 
ATLUTD 2 wins, 7 goals 
FC Dallas 2 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
09/10/2017   ATL 3 vs DAL 0 (AT) 
 
07/04/2018   DAL 3 vs ATL 2 (PH) 
 
04/20/2019   DAL 2 at ATL 1 (AT) 
 
09/23/2020   ATL 1 vs DAL 0 (AT) 

 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
ATLUTD 2 wins, 9 goals 
Dynamo 1 win, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/20/2017   ATL 4 vs HOU 1 (AB) 
 
03/03/2018   HOU 4 vs ATL 0 (HB) 
 
07/17/2019   ATL 5 vs HOU 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
ATLUTD 1 win, 4 goals 
Sporting 1 win, 3 goals 
Ties 1 
 
08/06/2017   KC 1 vs ATL 1 (SP) 
 
05/09/2018   KC 2 at ATL 0 (AT) 
 
05/05/2019   ATL 3 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. LA GALAXY 
 
ATLUTD 3 wins, 9 goals 
Galaxy 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
09/20/2017   ATL 4 vs LA 0 (AT) 
 
04/21/2018   ATL 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
08/03/2019   ATL 3 vs LA 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
ATLUTD 1 win, 8 goals 
LAFC 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/07/2018   ATL 5 vs LFC 0 (AT) 
 
07/26/2019   LFC 4 vs ATL 3 (LC) 
 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
 
Inter Miami 2 wins, 5 goals 
ATLUTD 0 wins, 3 goals 
Ties 2 
 
09/02/2020   ATL 0 vs MCF 0 (AT) 
09/09/2020   MCF 2 vs ATL 1 (MF) 
09/19/2020   MCF 2 at ATL 1 (AT) 
10/14/2020   MCF 1 vs ATL 1 (MF) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
ATLUTD 3 wins, 12 goals 
MNUFC 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/12/2017   ATL 6 at MIN 1 (MU) 
10/03/2017   MIN 3 at ATL 2 (AT) 
 
03/31/2018   ATL 1 at MIN 0 (MU) 
 
05/29/2019   ATL 3 vs MIN 0 (AT) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/27/2019   ATL 2 vs MIN 1 (AT, F) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
ATLUTD 4 wins, 12 goals 
CFM 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/15/2017   MTL 2 vs ATL 1 (SS) 
09/24/2017   ATL 2 vs MTL 0 (AT) 
 
04/28/2018   ATL 4 vs MTL 1 (AT) 
07/28/2018   ATL 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
06/29/2019   ATL 2 vs MTL 1 (AT) 
09/29/2019   MTL 1 vs ATL 1 (SS) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
ATLUTD 2 wins, 6 goals 
Nashville SC 1 win, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
02/29/2020   ATL 2 at NSH 1 (NS) 
08/22/2020   ATL 2 vs NSH 0 (AT) 
09/12/2020   NSH 4 vs ATL 2 (NS) 

 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
ATLUTD 4 wins, 15 goals 
Revolution 0 wins, 3 goals 
Ties 2 
 
09/13/2017   ATL 7 vs NE 0 (AT) 
09/30/2017   NE 0 vs ATL 0 (GL) 
 
05/30/2018   NE 1 vs ATL 1 (GL) 
10/06/2018   ATL 2 vs NE 1 (AT) 
 
04/13/2019   ATL 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
10/06/2019   ATL 3 vs NE 1 (AT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/19/2019   ATL 1 vs NE 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 2 wins, 12 goals 
ATLUTD 2 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/07/2017   NYC 3 vs ATL 1 (NY) 
05/28/2017   ATL 3 vs NYC 1 (AB) 
 
04/15/2018   ATL 2 vs NYC 2 (AT) 
06/09/2018   NYC 1 vs ATL 1 (NY) 
 
08/11/2019   ATL 2 vs NYC 1 (AT) 
09/25/2019   NYC 4 vs ATL 1 (NY) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/04/2018   ATL 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
11/11/2018   ATL 3 vs NYC 1 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 6 wins, 13 goals 
ATLUTD 0 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/05/2017   NYR 2 at ATL 1 (AB) 
10/15/2017   NYR 0 vs ATL 0 (BA) 
 
05/20/2018   NYR 3 at ATL 1 (AT) 
09/30/2018   NYR 2 vs ATL 0 (BA) 
 
05/19/2019   NYR 1 vs ATL 0 (BA) 
07/07/2019   ATL 3 vs NYR 3 (AT) 
 
07/11/2020   NYR 1 at ATL 0 (WD) 
10/10/2020   NYR 1 at ATL 0 (AT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/25/2018   ATL 3 vs NYR 0 (AT) 
11/29/2018   NYR 1 vs ATL 0 (BA) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
ATLUTD 6 wins, 18 goals 
Orlando City 2 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 4 
 
07/21/2017   ATL 1 at ORL 0 (OS) 
07/29/2017   ATL 1 vs ORL 1 (AB) 
09/16/2017   ATL 3 vs ORL 3 (AT) 
 
05/13/2018   ATL 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
06/30/2018   ATL 4 vs ORL 0 (AT) 
08/24/2018   ATL 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
 
05/12/2019   ATL 1 vs ORL 0 (AT) 
08/23/2019   ATL 1 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
08/29/2020   ORL 3 at ATL 1 (AT) 
09/05/2020   ORL 1 vs ATL 1 (OS) 
10/07/2020   ATL 0 vs ORL 0 (AT) 
10/28/2020   ORL 4 vs ATL 1 (OS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/06/2019   ATL 2 at ORL 0 (OS, SF) 
 

 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
ATLUTD 3 wins, 12 goals 
Union 1 win, 7 goals 
Ties 2 
 
08/26/2017   PHI 2 vs ATL 2 (PP) 
09/27/2017   ATL 3 vs PHI 0 (AT) 
 
06/02/2018   ATL 3 vs PHI 1 (AT) 
07/07/2018   ATL 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
03/17/2019   ATL 1 vs PHI 1 (AT) 
08/31/2019   PHI 3 vs ATL 1 (PP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/24/2019   ATL 2 vs PHI 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
ATLUTD 1 win, 4 goals 
Timbers 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/14/2017   POR 1 vs ATL 1 (PO) 
 
06/24/2018   ATL 1 vs POR 1 (AT) 
 
08/18/2019   ATL 2 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/08/2018   ATL 2 vs POR 0 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
ATLUTD 2 wins, 6 goals 
Real 1 win, 3 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/22/2017   ATL 3 at RSL 1 (RT) 
 
09/22/2018   ATL 2 vs RSL 0 (AT) 
 
05/24/2019   RSL 2 vs ATL 1 (RT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
ATLUTD 3 wins, 11 goals 
Earthquakes 0 wins, 6 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/04/2017   ATL 4 vs SJ 2 (AB) 
 
09/19/2018   ATL 4 at SJ 3 (SA) 
 
09/21/2019   ATL 3 vs SJ 1 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 1 win, 3 goals 
ATLUTD 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/31/2017   SEA 0 vs ATL 0 (Q) 
 
07/15/2018   ATL 1 vs SEA 1 (AT) 
 
07/14/2019   SEA 2 vs ATL 1 (Q) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 3 wins, 14 goals 
ATLUTD 1 win, 11 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/08/2017   TOR 2 vs ATL 2 (T) 
10/22/2017   ATL 2 vs TOR 2 (AT) 
 
08/04/2018   ATL 2 vs TOR 2 (AT) 
10/28/2018   TOR 4 vs ATL 1 (T) 
 
05/08/2019   ATL 2 vs TOR 0 (AT) 
06/26/2019   TOR 3 vs ATL 2 (T) 
 
10/18/2020   TOR 1 vs ATL 0 (CU) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2019   TOR 2 at ATL 1 (AT) 
 
ATLANTA UNITED VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
ATLUTD 2 wins, 6 goals 
Whitecaps FC 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/03/2017   VAN 3 vs ATL 1 (BC) 
 
03/17/2018   ATL 4 vs VAN 1 (AT) 
 
05/15/2019   ATL 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 



ALL-TIME MLS MATCHUPS/RESULTS 

99  2021 MLS Fact & Record Book 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. CHIVAS USA 
 
Fire 8 wins, 27 goals 
Chivas USA 6 wins, 24 goals 
Ties 3 
 
06/04/2005   CHI 5 vs CHV 2  (SF) 
07/02/2005   CHI 1 at CHV 0  (HD) 
 
05/27/2006   CHV 1 vs CHI 0  (HD) 
08/12/2006   CHV 2 at CHI 1  (TP) 
 
06/09/2007   CHV 1 at CHI 0  (TP) 
09/29/2007   CHV 1 vs CHI 1 (HD) 
 
06/19/2008   CHV 2 vs CHI 0 (HD) 
08/02/2008   CHI 1 vs CHV 0  (TP) 
 
05/28/2009   CHI 3 at CHV 2 (HD) 
10/22/2009   CHI 1 vs CHV 0 (TP) 
 
05/01/2010   CHI 1 vs CHV 1  (TP) 
10/23/2010   CHI 4 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
07/02/2011   CHV 1 vs CHI 1  (HD) 
09/17/2011   CHI 3 vs CHV 2  (TP) 
 
05/04/2012   CHI 2 at CHV 1  (HD) 
 
03/24/2013   CHV 4 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
03/09/2014   CHV 3 vs CHI 2  (HD) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
06/23/2009   CHI 1 vs CHV 0 (TP, GrpA) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
 
Fire 1 wins, 4 goals 
FCC 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 2 
 
07/13/2019   CIN 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
09/21/2019   CIN 0 vs CHI 0 (CN) 
 
08/25/2020   CHI 3 vs CIN 0 (SF) 
09/02/2020   CIN 0 vs CHI 0 (CN) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
 
Fire 20 wins, 72 goals 
Rapids 14 wins, 55 goals 
Ties 10 
 
04/25/1998   COL 4 vs CHI 4  COL SOW (D) 
05/23/1998   CHI 5 vs COL 0  (SF) 
08/21/1998   CHI 2 at COL 0  (D) 
09/13/1998   CHI 3 vs COL 1  (SF) 
 
05/16/1999   COL 1 at CHI 0  (SF) 
06/26/1999   COL 2 vs CHI 0  (D) 
08/08/1999   CHI 5 vs COL 0  (SF) 
10/06/1999   CHI 1 at COL 0  (D) 
 
05/03/2000   COL 2 at CHI 1  (SF) 
07/04/2000   COL 2 vs CHI 1 (OT)  (D) 
07/21/2000   COL 1 vs CHI 1 (OT)  (D) 
09/03/2000   CHI 2 vs COL 1  (SF) 
 
07/14/2001   CHI 1 vs COL 0  (SF) 
08/04/2001   COL 1 vs CHI 1 (OT)  (D) 
 
07/04/2002   COL 3 vs CHI 2  (D) 
07/07/2002   CHI 2 vs COL 1 (OT)  (NC) 
 
05/25/2003   CHI 4 vs COL 0  (NC) 
10/01/2003   COL 1 vs CHI 1 (OT)  (D) 
10/18/2003   CHI 4 vs COL 3  (SF) 
 
05/29/2004   CHI 1 vs COL 0  (SF) 
07/28/2004   COL 2 vs CHI 0  (D) 
08/14/2004   COL 3 at CHI 0  (SF) 
 
05/21/2005   CHI 2 vs COL 1  (SF) 
07/23/2005   COL 4 vs CHI 1  (D) 
 
08/26/2006   CHI 1 vs COL 0  (TP) 
09/13/2006   COL 1 vs CHI 0  (D) 
 
04/15/2007   COL 1 vs CHI 1 (DS) 
07/01/2007   CHI 0 vs COL 0 (TP) 
 
04/26/2008   CHI 2 vs COL 1 (TP) 
09/14/2008   COL 2 vs CHI 0 (DS) 
 
07/04/2009   CHI 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
08/23/2009   CHI 3 vs COL 2 (TP) 
 
04/03/2010   COL 2 vs CHI 2 (DS) 
06/09/2010   CHI 2 vs COL 2 (TP) 
 
04/30/2011   COL 1 vs CHI 1 (DS) 
08/27/2011   CHI 2 vs COL 0 (TP) 
 
04/01/2012   COL 2 vs CHI 0 (DS) 
 
06/19/2013   CHI 2 vs COL 1 (TP) 
 
06/04/2014   COL 0 vs CHI 0 (DS) 
 
08/22/2015   COL 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
06/18/2016   COL 2 vs CHI 1 (DS) 
 
05/17/2017   CHI 3 vs COL 0 (TP) 
 
06/13/2018   COL 2 vs CHI 2 (DS) 
 
04/20/2019   CHI 4 vs COL 1 (TP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/01/1998   CHI 1 vs COL 1  CHI SOW   (SF) 
10/05/1998   CHI 1 at COL 0 (D) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/07/2003   CHI 2 vs COL 1 (NC, QF) 
 
03/30/2011   CHI 2 vs COL 1 (Y6, R1) 
 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
 
Fire 26 wins, 93 goals 
Crew SC 20 wins, 103 goals 
Ties 22 
 
06/06/1998   CHI 2 vs CLB 0  (SF) 
07/09/1998   CLB 3 vs CHI 0  (OH) 
 
09/23/1999   CLB 2 at CHI 1  (SF) 
10/10/1999   CHI 2 at CLB 2  CHI SOW (CC) 
 
04/01/2000   CHI 2 at CLB 0  (CC) 
07/08/2000   CHI 3 vs CLB 1  (SF) 
09/06/2000   CHI 3 vs CLB 1  (SF) 
09/09/2000   CHI 3 at CLB 2  (CC) 
 
04/07/2001   CLB 1 vs CHI 1 (OT)  (CC) 
06/09/2001   CHI 1 vs CLB 0  (SF) 
08/01/2001   CLB 3 vs CHI 0  (CC) 
08/29/2001   CHI 2 vs CLB 1  (SF) 
 
03/23/2002   CHI 2 at CLB 0  (CC) 
06/02/2002   CHI 5 vs CLB 4  (NC) 
09/14/2002   CLB 2 vs CHI 0  (CC) 
09/22/2002   CHI 2 vs CLB 1  (NC) 
 
08/13/2003   CLB 2 vs CHI 2 (OT)  (CC) 
09/06/2003   CHI 1 vs CLB 1 (OT)  (NC) 
10/10/2003   CHI 2 vs CLB 0  (SF) 
10/26/2003   CLB 6 vs CHI 2  (CC) 
 
05/23/2004   CLB 3 at CHI 1  (SF) 
07/03/2004   CLB 2 vs CHI 0  (CC) 
10/02/2004   CLB 3 vs CHI 3  (CC) 
10/06/2004   CLB 1 at CHI 0  (SF) 
 
04/30/2005   CHI 2 at CLB 0  (CC) 
07/16/2005   CHI 1 vs CLB 1  (SF) 
09/17/2005   CHI 2 at CLB 1  (CC) 
10/08/2005   CLB 2 at CHI 1  (SF) 
 
04/15/2006   CLB 1 vs CHI 1  (CC) 
07/29/2006   CHI 0 vs CLB 0  (TP) 
09/09/2006   CHI 2 at CLB 1  (CC) 
10/07/2006   CLB 4 at CHI 1  (TP) 
 
06/03/2007   CHI 3 vs CLB 2 (TP) 
08/04/2007   CHI 0 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
09/08/2007   CHI 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
07/05/2008   CLB 2 vs CHI 2 (CC) 
10/12/2008   CHI 2 vs CLB 2 (TP) 
 
04/25/2009   CLB 2 vs CHI 2 (CC) 
07/11/2009   CHI 0 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
09/20/2009   CHI 2 vs CLB 2 (TP) 
 
07/03/2010   CLB 2 vs CHI 1 (CC) 
10/08/2010   CHI 2 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
 
06/12/2011   CHI 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
10/22/2011   CHI 3 vs CLB 2 (TP) 
 
05/26/2012   CLB 2 vs CHI 1 (CC) 
06/23/2012   CHI 2 vs CLB 1 (TP) 
09/22/2012   CHI 2 vs CLB 1 (TP) 
 
04/20/2013   CHI 1 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
06/22/2013   CHI 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
09/21/2013   CLB 3 vs CHI 0  (CC) 
 
05/24/2014   CLB 2 vs CHI 0 (CC) 
08/02/2014   CHI 1 vs CLB 1 (TP) 
 
05/22/2015   CLB 2 vs CHI 2 (CC) 
07/15/2015   CLB 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
07/19/2015   CLB 3 vs CHI 1 (CC) 
 
03/19/2016   CHI 0 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
10/01/2016   CLB 3 vs CHI 0 (CC) 
10/13/2016   CHI 2 vs CLB 2 (TP) 
 
03/04/2017   CLB 1 vs CHI 1 (CC) 
04/08/2017   CHI 1 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
08/12/2017   CLB 3 vs CHI 1 (CC) 
 
04/07/2018   CHI 1 vs CLB 0 (TP) 
05/12/2018   CLB 3 vs CHI 0 (CC) 
08/23/2018   CHI 1 vs CLB 1 (TP) 
 
07/17/2019   CHI 2 vs CLB 2 (TP) 
08/31/2019   CLB 1 vs CHI 1 (CC) 
 
08/20/2020   CLB 3 vs CHI 0 (CC) 
09/12/2020   CHI 2 vs CLB 2 (SF) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/13/2008   CLB 2 vs CHI 1 (CC) 

 
CHICAGO VS. COLUMBUS (CONT.) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/30/1998   CHI 2 vs CLB 1 (SF, F) 
07/20/2004   CHI 2 at CLB 1 (OT) (CC, 4R) 
06/10/2008   CHI 3 vs CLB 2 (Y6, Q3) 
06/13/2013   CHI 2 vs CLB 1 (TP, 4R) 
06/25/2014   CHI 4 vs CLB 2 (OT) (TP, 5R) 
06/28/2016   CHI 2 vs CLB 1   (TP, 5R) 
06/06/2018   CHI 2 at CLB 2   CHI SOW  (CC, 4R) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. FC DALLAS 
 
FC Dallas 22 wins, 77 goals 
Fire 17 wins, 69 goals 
Ties 4 
 
06/17/1998   CHI 1 vs DAL 0 (SF) 
07/01/1998   CHI 4 vs DAL 1 (SF) 
07/04/1998   CHI 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
09/10/1998   DAL 3 vs CHI 2 (CB) 
 
04/10/1999   DAL 0 at CHI 0  DAL SOW  (SF) 
07/02/1999   CHI 1 vs DAL 1  CHI SOW  (SF) 
07/04/1999   CHI 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
08/22/1999   DAL 3 vs CHI 3  DAL SOW (CB) 
 
03/18/2000   DAL 4 vs CHI 2 (CB) 
05/24/2000   CHI 4 vs DAL 3 (SF) 
08/16/2000   DAL 3 vs CHI 0 (CB) 
08/30/2000   CHI 4 vs DAL 0 (SF) 
 
04/21/2001   DAL 3 vs CHI 2 (OT) (CB) 
07/21/2001   CHI 2 vs DAL 1 (OT) (SF) 
09/08/2001   CHI 2 vs DAL 2 (OT) (SF) 
 
06/15/2002   DAL 3 at CHI 1 (NC) 
08/10/2002   DAL 3 vs CHI 1 (CB) 
 
06/18/2003   CHI 4 vs DAL 1 (NC) 
09/20/2003   DAL 2 vs CHI 0 (DR) 
 
04/17/2004   DAL 2 at CHI 0 (SF) 
08/28/2004   DAL 4 vs CHI 1 (CB) 
 
04/02/2005   DAL 2 vs CHI 1 (CB) 
06/12/2005   CHI 2 vs DAL 0 (SF) 
 
04/01/2006   DAL 3 vs CHI 2 (PH) 
07/15/2006   DAL 3 at CHI 2 (TP) 
 
05/17/2007   DAL 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
09/20/2007   DAL 1 vs CHI 1 (PH) 
 
06/15/2008   DAL 1 vs CHI 0 (PH) 
09/21/2008   DAL 4 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
03/21/2009   CHI 3 at DAL 1 (PH) 
05/31/2009   DAL 3 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
05/27/2010   CHI 1 vs DAL 1 (TP) 
10/02/2010   DAL 3 vs CHI 0 (PH) 
 
03/19/2011   DAL 1 vs CHI 1 (PH) 
10/12/2011   DAL 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
05/23/2012   CHI 2 vs DAL 1 (TP) 
 
10/12/2013   CHI 3 at DAL 2 (PH) 
 
08/30/2014   CHI 1 vs DAL 0 (TP) 
 
08/02/2015   CHI 2 vs DAL 0 (TP) 
 
07/16/2016   DAL 3 vs CHI 1 (PH) 
 
05/25/2017   CHI 2 vs DAL 1 (TP) 
 
07/14/2018   DAL 3 vs CHI 1 (PH) 
 
09/14/2019   CHI 4 vs DAL 0 (TP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/16/1999   DAL 2 vs CHI 1 (CB) 
10/23/1999   CHI 4 vs DAL 0 (SF) 
10/27/1999   DAL 3 vs CHI 2 (CB) 
 
09/20/2001   CHI 2 vs DAL 0 (SF) 
09/23/2001   DAL 1 vs CHI 1 (OT) (CB) 
09/29/2001   CHI 2 vs DAL 0 (SF) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/04/1998   CHI 3 vs DAL 2 (X4, SF) 
08/09/2000   CHI 5 vs DAL 1 (NC, QF) 
09/14/2005   DAL 1 vs CHI 0 (PH, SF) 
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CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
 
D.C. United 23 wins, 93 goals 
Fire 21 wins, 91 goals 
Ties 18 
 
05/02/1998   DC 3 at CHI 1 (SF) 
07/18/1998   DC 4 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
 
05/01/1999   CHI 3 vs DC 2 (SF) 
05/29/1999   DC 3 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
 
04/08/2000   DC 3 vs CHI 2 (DC) 
06/17/2000   CHI 3 vs DC 2 (SF) 
 
04/14/2001   CHI 2 vs DC 0 (SF) 
06/02/2001   CHI 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
03/30/2002   DC 2 vs CHI 0 (DC) 
05/04/2002   CHI 3 at DC 0 (DC) 
07/20/2002   CHI 0 vs DC 0 (OT) (NC) 
07/31/2002   CHI 0 vs DC 0 (OT) (NC) 
 
04/19/2003   DC 0 vs CHI 0 (OT) (DC) 
06/07/2003   DC 2 vs CHI 0 (DC) 
07/12/2003   DC 2 at CHI 1 (NC) 
08/16/2003   CHI 3 vs DC 1 (NC) 
 
04/24/2004   CHI 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
06/05/2004   CHI 3 vs DC 0 (SF) 
09/04/2004   CHI 3 vs DC 1 (SF) 
09/18/2004   DC 3 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
 
04/09/2005   DC 1 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
06/15/2005   DC 4 vs CHI 3 (DC) 
06/29/2005   CHI 4 vs DC 3 (SF) 
08/06/2005   DC 3 at CHI 2 (SF) 
 
06/21/2006   DC 1 vs CHI 0 (DC) 
07/22/2006   CHI 1 vs DC 1 (TP) 
09/17/2006   CHI 1 vs DC 0 (TP) 
10/15/2006   CHI 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
06/16/2007   DC 3 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
09/23/2007   CHI 1 vs DC 1 (TP) 
10/13/2007   DC 0 vs CHI 0 (DC) 
 
05/08/2008   CHI 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
06/07/2008   DC 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
08/16/2008   DC 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
03/28/2009   DC 1 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
06/13/2009   DC 2 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
08/29/2009   DC 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
04/17/2010   CHI 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
10/16/2010   CHI 0 vs DC 0 (TP) 
 
08/18/2011   CHI 1 vs DC 1 (TP) 
10/15/2011   CHI 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
08/22/2012   DC 4 vs CHI 2 (DC) 
10/27/2012   CHI 1 vs DC 1 (TP) 
 
06/02/2013   CHI 2 vs DC 0 (TP) 
07/20/2013   CHI 4 vs DC 1 (TP) 
10/04/2013   CHI 3 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
03/29/2014   DC 2 vs CHI 2 (DC) 
09/20/2014   CHI 3 vs DC 3 (TP) 
10/18/2014   DC 2 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
 
06/03/2015   DC 3 vs CHI 1 (DC) 
06/24/2015   DC 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
10/18/2015   DC 4 vs CHI 0 (DC) 
 
04/30/2016   CHI 1 vs DC 1 (TP) 
08/27/2016   DC 6 vs CHI 2 (DC) 
09/16/2016   CHI 2 vs DC 2 (TP) 
 
05/20/2017   CHI 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
09/16/2017   CHI 3 vs DC 0 (TP) 
 
10/07/2018   DC 2 vs CHI 1 (WA) 
10/28/2018   CHI 0 vs DC 0 (TP) 
 
05/29/2019   DC 3 vs CHI 3 (WA) 
07/27/2019   CHI 0 vs DC 0 (TP) 
 
10/11/2020   CHI 2 vs DC 1 (SF) 
 

 
CHICAGO VS. D.C. UNITED (cont.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/25/1998   CHI 2 vs DC 0 (RB, F) 
 
11/01/2003   CHI 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
11/09/2003   CHI 2 vs DC 0 (SF) 
 
10/21/2005   CHI 0 vs DC 0 (SF) 
10/30/2005   CHI 4 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
10/25/2007   CHI 1 vs DC 0  (TP) 
11/01/2007   DC 2 vs CHI 2 (DC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/06/2006   CHI 3 vs DC 0 (TP, SF) 
07/08/2008   DC 2 vs CHI 1 (OT) (X0, QF) 
08/07/2013   DC 2 at CHI 0 (TP, SF) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
10/03/1999   CHI 2 vs DC 2 (Y5, 3P) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
Dynamo 10 wins, 36 goals 
Fire 8 wins, 33 goals 
Ties 8 
 
05/20/2006   CHI 1 at HOU 0 (H) 
08/30/2006   CHI 2 vs HOU 2 (TP) 
 
04/29/2007   CHI 1 at HOU 0 (H) 
07/12/2007   HOU 4 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
05/17/2008   HOU 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
08/31/2008   HOU 2 vs CHI 1 (H) 
 
06/05/2009   HOU 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
08/09/2009   HOU 3 vs CHI 2 (H) 
 
04/24/2010   CHI 2 vs HOU 0 (TP) 
08/21/2010   HOU 4 vs CHI 3 (H) 
 
04/23/2011   CHI 1 vs HOU 1 (TP) 
10/01/2011   HOU 1 vs CHI 1 (H) 
 
04/15/2012   CHI 1 vs HOU 1 (TP) 
07/03/2012   HOU 0 vs CHI 0 (HB) 
09/02/2012   CHI 3 vs HOU 1 (TP) 
 
04/14/2013   HOU 2 vs CHI 1 (HB) 
07/27/2013   HOU 1 vs CHI 1 (HB) 
09/01/2013   CHI 1 vs HOU 1 (TP) 
 
09/28/2014   HOU 2 vs CHI 0 (HB) 
10/24/2014   CHI 2 vs HOU 1 (TP) 
 
07/03/2015   HOU 1 vs CHI 1 (HB) 
 
05/21/2016   CHI 1 vs HOU 0 (TP) 
 
10/22/2017   HOU 3 vs CHI 0 (HB) 
 
05/20/2018   HOU 3 at CHI 2 (TP) 
 
08/03/2019   CHI 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
09/23/2020   CHI 4 vs HOU 0 (SF) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/31/2012   HOU 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
Fire 26 wins, 93 goals 
Sporting 18 wins, 70 goals 
Ties 12 
 
04/08/1998   KC 1 vs CHI 0 (KC) 
06/24/1998   CHI 4 vs KC 1 (SF) 
08/29/1998   CHI 2 at KC 2  CHI SOW (KC) 
09/17/1998   CHI 1 vs KC 0 (SF) 
 
03/27/1999   CHI 3 at KC 0 (KC) 
05/22/1999   CHI 3 vs KC 1 (SF) 
08/05/1999   CHI 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
08/25/1999   CHI 2 vs KC 0 (SF) 
 
03/25/2000   KC 4 vs CHI 3 (KC) 
06/04/2000   CHI 3 vs KC 2 (SF) 
 
05/19/2001   CHI 2 vs KC 0 (SF) 
07/04/2001   CHI 7 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
08/14/2002   CHI 5 vs KC 1 (NC) 
08/31/2002   KC 2 vs CHI 1 (KC) 
 
04/26/2003   CHI 3 at KC 2 (KC) 
06/21/2003   KC 4 vs CHI 2 (KC) 
07/26/2003   CHI 2 vs KC 0 (NC) 
 
04/03/2004   KC 0 vs CHI 0 (KC) 
05/08/2004   KC 2 vs CHI 2 (KC) 
09/01/2004   CHI 3 vs KC 1 (SF) 
 
06/18/2005   CHI 1 vs KC 1 (SF) 
08/10/2005   KC 3 at CHI 2 (SF) 
08/19/2005   KC 3 vs CHI 0 (KC) 
10/01/2005   CHI 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
05/06/2006   KC 1 vs CHI 1 (KC) 
06/17/2006   KC 3 vs CHI 2 (KC) 
07/04/2006   CHI 1 vs KC 0 (TP) 
08/16/2006   CHI 3 vs KC 0 (TP) 
 
04/21/2007   CHI 2 vs KC 1 (TP) 
08/22/2007   KC 3 vs CHI 2 (KC) 
08/25/2007   CHI 2 vs KC 0 (TP) 
 
04/20/2008   KC 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
07/27/2008   KC 0 vs CHI 0 (CA) 
10/05/2008   KC 1 vs CHI 1 (CA) 
 
04/18/2009   CHI 2 vs KC 2 (TP) 
08/16/2009   CHI 2 at KC 0 (CA) 
 
05/15/2010   KC 2 vs CHI 2  (CA) 
10/12/2010   KC 2 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
03/26/2011   CHI 3 vs KC 2 (TP) 
06/09/2011   KC 0 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
 
05/12/2012   CHI 2 vs KC 1 (TP) 
06/29/2012   CHI 1 at KC 0 (SP) 
09/28/2012   KC 2 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
 
03/16/2013   KC 0 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
07/07/2013   KC 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
08/23/2013   CHI 1 vs KC 0 (TP) 
 
05/18/2014   CHI 2 vs KC 1 (TP) 
07/06/2014   KC 1 vs CHI 1 (SP) 
10/10/2014   KC 2 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
 
05/03/2015   KC 1 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
 
07/13/2016   CHI 1 vs KC 0 (TP) 
 
07/29/2017   KC 3 vs CHI 2 (SP) 
 
03/10/2018   KC 4 at CHI 3 (TP) 
 
07/06/2019   KC 1 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
 
10/07/2020   KC 1 vs CHI 0 (SP) 
10/17/2020   CHI 2 vs KC 2 (SF) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/15/2000   KC 1 vs CHI 0 (DC, F) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/11/2001   CHI 1 at KC 0 (X6, 3R) 
09/22/2004   KC 1 vs CHI 0 (KC, F) 
08/14/2006   CHI 2 vs KC 0 (TP, 4R) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 22 wins, 60 goals 
Fire 15 wins, 50 goals 
Ties 7 
 
05/20/1998   CHI 3 vs LA 1  (SF) 
05/30/1998   CHI 1 at LA 1  CHI SOW (RB) 
08/08/1998   LA 2 at CHI 1 (SF) 
09/27/1998   LA 1 vs CHI 0 (RB) 
 
04/17/1999   CHI 1 vs LA 0 (SF) 
06/12/1999   LA 2 vs CHI 1 (RB) 
07/31/1999   LA 1 at CHI 0 (SF) 
09/11/1999   LA 1 vs CHI 0 (RB) 
 
06/21/2000   LA 1 vs CHI 1 (OT) (RB) 
08/19/2000   CHI 2 vs LA 1 (SF) 
 
05/30/2001   LA 4 at CHI 3 (SF) 
08/25/2001   CHI 3 at LA 1 (RB) 
 
04/06/2002   LA 2 vs CHI 1 (OT) (RB) 
05/11/2002   LA 1 at CHI 0 (NC) 
06/08/2002   LA 1 vs CHI 0 (RB) 
09/07/2002   LA 2 at CHI 1 (NC) 
 
08/20/2003   CHI 1 vs LA 0 (NC) 
09/13/2003   CHI 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
10/04/2003   CHI 2 vs LA 0 (NC) 
 
06/12/2004   LA 3 vs CHI 2  (HD) 
06/27/2004   LA 1 at CHI 0 (SF) 
08/21/2004   LA 1 vs CHI 1 (HD) 
 
08/13/2005   CHI 2 vs LA 1 (SF) 
09/04/2005   CHI 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
04/08/2006   LA 1 vs CHI 1 (HD) 
09/23/2006   CHI 2 vs LA 1 (TP) 
 
07/04/2007   LA 2 vs CHI 0 (HD) 
10/21/2007   CHI 1 vs LA 0 (TP) 
 
08/21/2008   CHI 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
09/25/2008   CHI 3 vs LA 1 (TP) 
 
08/19/2009   LA 2 at CHI 0 (TP) 
10/02/2009   LA 1 vs CHI 0 (HD) 
 
08/01/2010   CHI 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
09/04/2010   CHI 1 vs LA 1 (TP) 
 
04/17/2011   LA 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
07/09/2011   LA 2 vs CHI 1 (HD) 
 
07/08/2012   LA 2 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
03/03/2013   LA 4 vs CHI 0 (HD) 
 
06/01/2014   CHI 1 vs LA 1 (TP) 
 
03/06/2015   LA 2 vs CHI 0 (HD) 
 
08/24/2016   CHI 2 vs LA 2 (TP) 
 
05/06/2017   LA 2 vs CHI 2 (HD) 
 
04/14/2018   LA 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
03/02/2019   LA 2 vs CHI 1 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/10/1998   CHI 1 at LA 0 (RB) 
10/16/1998   CHI 1 vs LA 1  CHI SOW (SF) 
 
10/10/2001   CHI 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (SF) 
10/13/2001   LA 1 vs CHI 0 (OT) (FT) 
10/17/2001   LA 2 at CHI 1 (OT) (SF) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/12/2000   CHI 2 at LA 1 (OT) (FT, SF) 
08/22/2001   LA 1 vs CHI 0 (OT) (FT, SF) 
09/23/2003   CHI 3 vs LA 2 (NC, SF) 
09/27/2006   CHI 3 vs LA 1 (TP, F) 
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CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
Fire 1 win, 3 goals 
LAFC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 1 
 
09/29/2018   CHI 3 vs LFC 1 (TP) 
 
05/04/2019   LFC 0 vs CHI 0 (LC) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
Fire 6 wins, 20 goals 
Fusion 4 wins, 13 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/21/1998   CHI 2 at MIA 0 (LK) 
09/02/1998   CHI 3 vs MIA 2 (SF) 
 
04/03/1999   CHI 4 at MIA 1 (LK) 
08/14/1999   MIA 1 at CHI 1  MIA SOW (SF) 
 
04/15/2000   CHI 1 vs MIA 0 (SF) 
05/06/2000   CHI 3 at MIA 0 (LK) 
06/07/2000   CHI 2 vs MIA 1 (SF) 
06/10/2000   MIA 4 vs CHI 2 (LK) 
 
07/18/2001   MIA 2 vs CHI 1 (LK) 
08/15/2001   MIA 2 at CHI 1 (SF) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
10/21/2000   CHI 2 vs MIA 1 (SF, F) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
MNUFC 2 wins, 6 goals 
Fire 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 1 
 
08/26/2017   MIN 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
03/17/2018   MIN 2 vs CHI 1 (MU) 
 
05/11/2019   CHI 2 vs MIN 0 (TP) 
 
11/04/2020   MIN 2 vs CHI 2 (MN) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
CFM 8 wins, 29 goals 
Fire 7 wins, 30 goals 
Ties 6 
 
03/17/2012   MTL 1 vs CHI 1 (MO) 
09/15/2012   CHI 3 vs MTL 1 (TP) 
 
04/27/2013   MTL 2 vs CHI 0 (SS) 
08/10/2013   CHI 2 vs MTL 1 (TP) 
09/28/2013   CHI 2 vs MTL 2 (TP) 
 
04/12/2014   MTL 1 vs CHI 1 (SS) 
08/16/2014   MTL 1 vs CHI 0 (SS) 
10/05/2014   CHI 0 vs MTL 0 (TP) 
 
05/30/2015   CHI 3 vs MTL 0 (TP) 
09/05/2015   MTL 4 vs CHI 3 (SS) 
09/23/2015   MTL 2 vs CHI 1 (SS) 
 
04/16/2016   MTL 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
08/20/2016   CHI 3 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
04/01/2017   CHI 2 vs MTL 2 (TP) 
08/16/2017   MTL 3 vs CHI 0 (SS) 
09/02/2017   CHI 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
05/09/2018   CHI 1 vs MTL 0 (TP) 
08/18/2018   MTL 2 vs CHI 1 (SS) 
 
04/28/2019   MTL 1 vs CHI 0 (SS) 
08/10/2019   CHI 3 vs MTL 2 (TP) 
 
10/03/2020   MTL 2 vs CHI 2 (BA) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Fire 0 wins, 1 goal 
Nashville SC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 1 
 
10/31/2020   NSH 1 vs CHI 1 (NS) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Fire 27 wins, 93 goals 
Revolution 23 wins, 85 goals 
Ties 14 
 
06/14/1998   CHI 3 at NE 1 (FX) 
09/23/1998   CHI 3 vs NE 2 (SF) 
 
06/05/1999   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (FX) 
08/28/1999   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (SF) 
 
04/22/2000   NE 1 vs CHI 1 (OT) (FX) 
05/20/2000   NE 1 at CHI 0 (SF) 
 
05/12/2001   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (OT) (FX) 
06/23/2001   CHI 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (SF) 
 
04/27/2002   CHI 2 vs NE 2 (OT) (NC) 
05/19/2002   CHI 3 at NE 1 (GL) 
08/18/2002   CHI 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/24/2002   NE 2 at CHI 1 (NC) 
 
04/13/2003   CHI 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (NC) 
05/17/2003   NE 3 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
07/19/2003   CHI 3 vs NE 1 (NC) 
08/30/2003   NE 5 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
 
07/11/2004   CHI 1 vs NE 1 (SF) 
07/14/2004   NE 3 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
09/25/2004   CHI 2 vs NE 0 (SF) 
10/16/2004   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
 
04/27/2005   NE 3 at CHI 0 (SF) 
05/07/2005   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
07/09/2005   CHI 1 vs NE 0 (SF) 
10/15/2005   NE 1 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
 
04/30/2006   CHI 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
06/11/2006   CHI 3 vs NE 3 (TP) 
07/08/2006   NE 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
08/20/2006   CHI 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
04/07/2007   CHI 1 vs NE 0 (TP) 
05/06/2007   NE 3 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
10/06/2007   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (TP) 
 
04/03/2008   CHI 4 vs NE 0 (TP) 
05/03/2008   CHI 3 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/09/2008   CHI 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
05/09/2009   CHI 1 vs NE 1 (TP) 
10/17/2009   NE 0 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
 
06/27/2010   CHI 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/18/2010   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (TP) 
 
06/18/2011   NE 1 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
09/25/2011   CHI 3 vs NE 2 (TP) 
 
06/02/2012   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
08/18/2012   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (TP) 
10/20/2012   NE 1 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
 
03/09/2013   NE 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
08/17/2013   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
09/14/2013   CHI 3 vs NE 2 (TP) 
  
04/19/2014   CHI 1 vs NE 1 (TP) 
07/12/2014   CHI 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/07/2014   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
 
06/13/2015   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
07/25/2015   CHI 2 vs NE 2 (TP) 
10/03/2015   CHI 3 vs NE 1 (TP) 
 
05/14/2016   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
07/23/2016   NE 1 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
10/16/2016   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (TP) 
 
04/15/2017   CHI 3 vs NE 0 (TP) 
06/17/2017   CHI 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
08/05/2017   CHI 4 vs NE 1 (TP) 
 
06/09/2018   CHI 1 vs NE 1 (TP) 
09/22/2018   NE 2 vs CHI 2 (GL) 
 
05/08/2019   CHI 5 vs NE 0 (TP) 
08/24/2019   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
 
03/07/2020   NE 1 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
09/06/2020   NE 2 at CHI 1 (SF) 
 

 
CHICAGO VS. NEW ENGLAND (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/15/2000   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (SF) 
09/19/2000   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (FX) 
09/22/2000   CHI 6 vs NE 0 (SF) 
 
09/26/2002   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
09/29/2002   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (NC) 
10/02/2002   NE 2 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
 
11/14/2003   CHI 1 vs NE 0 (OT) (SF) 
 
11/06/2005   NE 1 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
 
10/22/2006   CHI 1 vs NE 0 (TP) 
10/28/2006   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (OT) (GL) 
 
11/08/2007   NE 1 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
 
10/30/2008   NE 0 vs CHI 0 (GL) 
11/06/2008   CHI 3 vs NE 0 (TP) 
 
11/01/2009   NE 2 vs CHI 1 (GL) 
11/07/2009   CHI 2 vs NE 0 (TP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/03/2005   CHI 3 at NE 2 (OT) (Y1, 4R) 
08/23/2006   CHI 2 vs NE 1 (TP, QF) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
07/15/2009   CHI 2 at NE 1 (GL, SF) 
07/17/2010   NE 1 at CHI 0         (TP, GrpB) 
08/09/2016   NE 3 vs CHI 1 (GL, SF) 
 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 7 wins, 26 goals 
Fire 2 wins, 17 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/24/2015   CHI 1 vs NYC 0 (TP) 
05/15/2015   NYC 2 vs CHI 2 (NY) 
 
03/06/2016   NYC 4 at CHI 3 (TP) 
04/10/2016   NYC 0 vs CHI 0 (NY) 
09/23/2016   NYC 4 vs CHI 1 (NY) 
 
07/22/2017   NYC 2 vs CHI 1 (NY) 
09/30/2017   CHI 1 vs NYC 1 (TP) 
 
06/30/2018   CHI 3 vs NYC 2 (TP) 
09/26/2018   NYC 2 vs CHI 0 (NY) 
 
04/24/2019   NYC 1 vs CHI 0 (NY) 
05/25/2019   CHI 1 vs NYC 1 (TP) 
 
08/29/2020   NYC 3 vs CHI 1 (BA) 
11/08/2020   NYC 4 at CHI 3 (SF) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Fire 28 wins, 96 goals 
Red Bulls 19 wins, 79 goals 
Ties 13 
 
04/17/1998   MET 1 at CHI 0 (SF) 
07/25/1998   MET 3 vs CHI 2 (ER) 
 
07/10/1999   CHI 2 vs MET 0 (SF) 
09/05/1999   CHI 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
 
05/27/2000   MET 4 vs CHI 1 (ER) 
08/06/2000   CHI 3 vs MET 1 (SF) 
 
06/30/2001   CHI 3 vs MET 1 (SF) 
09/01/2001   CHI 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
04/20/2002   CHI 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
06/22/2002   MET 1 at CHI 0 (NC) 
07/13/2002   CHI 3 at MET 2 (OT) (ER) 
07/27/2002   CHI 3 vs MET 0 (NC) 
 
06/14/2003   CHI 3 at MET 2 (ER) 
06/28/2003   CHI 2 vs MET 1 (OT) (NC) 
08/09/2003   CHI 1 vs MET 1 (OT) (NC) 
08/24/2003   CHI 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
 
05/01/2004   CHI 3 vs MET 0 (SF) 
05/15/2004   MET 1 vs CHI 1 (ER) 
07/17/2004   CHI 1 vs MET 1 (SF) 
07/24/2004   MET 2 vs CHI 1 (ER) 
 
04/22/2005   CHI 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
05/14/2005   MET 3 at CHI 0 (SF) 
05/31/2005   MET 2 vs CHI 1 (ER) 
10/05/2005   CHI 2 vs MET 2 (SF) 
 
05/13/2006   NY 1 vs CHI 1 (ER) 
06/25/2006   CHI 2 vs NY 0 (TP) 
09/03/2006   CHI 2 vs NY 1 (TP) 
09/30/2006   NY 1 vs CHI 0 (ER) 
 
05/24/2007   NY 3 vs CHI 0 (ER) 
09/01/2007   NY 1 vs CHI 0 (ER) 
09/15/2007   CHI 2 vs NY 2 (TP) 
 
05/25/2008   CHI 5 at NY 1 (ER) 
09/06/2008   CHI 1 vs NY 0 (TP) 
10/23/2008   CHI 5 vs NY 2 (TP) 
 
04/05/2009   CHI 1 vs NY 0 (TP) 
05/24/2009   CHI 1 at NY 0 (ER) 
 
03/27/2010   NY 1 vs CHI 0 (BA) 
08/08/2010   CHI 0 vs NY 0 (TP) 
 
06/26/2011   CHI 1 vs NY 1 (TP) 
08/13/2011   NY 2 vs CHI 2 (BA) 
 
06/17/2012   CHI 3 vs NY 1 (TP) 
07/18/2012   NY 1 vs CHI 0 (BA) 
10/06/2012   CHI 2 at NY 0 (BA) 
 
04/07/2013   CHI 3 vs NY 1 (TP) 
10/27/2013   NY 5 vs CHI 2 (BA) 
 
03/23/2014   CHI 1 vs NY 1 (TP) 
05/10/2014   CHI 5 at NY 4 (BA) 
08/10/2014   CHI 1 vs NY 0 (TP) 
 
08/26/2015   CHI 3 vs NYR 2 (TP) 
09/11/2015   NYR 3 vs CHI 2 (BA) 
10/25/2015   NYR 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
05/18/2016   NYR 1 vs CHI 0 (BA) 
07/31/2016   CHI 2 vs NYR 2 (TP) 
 
04/29/2017   NYR 2 vs CHI 1 (BA) 
09/09/2017   CHI 1 vs NYR 1 (TP) 
 
04/21/2018   CHI 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
08/11/2018   NYR 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
03/30/2019   CHI 1 vs NYR 0 (TP) 
06/28/2019   NYR 3 vs CHI 1 (BA) 
 
10/24/2020   CHI 2 vs NYR 2 (SF) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/26/2000   CHI 3 vs MET 0 (SF) 
09/30/2000   MET 2 vs CHI 0 (ER) 
10/06/2000   CHI 3 vs MET 2 (SF) 
 
10/25/2017   NYR 4 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/15/2003   CHI 1 at MET 0 (ER, F) 
07/12/2011   CHI 4 vs NY 0 (TP, QF) 
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CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Fire 4 wins, 23 goals 
Orlando City 3 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 5 
 
06/06/2015   ORL 3 at CHI 2 (TP) 
08/29/2015   ORL 1 vs CHI 1 (OC) 
09/19/2015   ORL 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
03/11/2016   ORL 1 vs CHI 1 (OC) 
08/14/2016   CHI 2 vs ORL 2 (TP) 
 
06/04/2017   ORL 0 vs CHI 0 (OS) 
06/24/2017   CHI 4 vs ORL 0 (TP) 
 
05/26/2018   CHI 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
09/16/2018   CHI 4 vs ORL 0 (TP) 
 
03/09/2019   CHI 1 vs ORL 1 (TP) 
10/06/2019   CHI 5 at ORL 2 (OS) 
 
09/19/2020   ORL 4 vs CHI 1 (OS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/22/2015   CHI 3 vs ORL 1 (TP, QF) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 11 wins, 39 goals 
Fire 9 wins, 37 goals 
Ties 5 
 
06/05/2010   CHI 2 vs PHI 1 (TP) 
09/11/2010   PHI 1 vs CHI 0 (PP) 
 
05/21/2011   PHI 2 vs CHI 1  (PP) 
08/03/2011   CHI 1 vs PHI 1  (TP) 
 
03/24/2012   CHI 1 vs PHI 0  (TP) 
08/12/2012   CHI 3 at PHI 1  (PP) 
10/03/2012   PHI 3 at CHI 1  (TP) 
 
05/11/2013   PHI 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
05/18/2013   PHI 1 vs CHI 0 (PP) 
08/03/2013   CHI 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
04/05/2014   CHI 2 vs PHI 2 (TP) 
07/19/2014   CHI 1 vs PHI 1 (TP) 
10/02/2014   PHI 1 vs CHI 1 (PP) 
 
03/29/2015   CHI 1 vs PHI 0 (TP) 
08/16/2015   PHI 3 vs CHI 3 (PP) 
 
04/02/2016   CHI 1 vs PHI 0 (TP) 
06/22/2016   PHI 4 vs CHI 3 (PP) 
09/03/2016   CHI 3 vs PHI 0 (TP) 
 
09/23/2017   PHI 3 vs CHI 1 (PP) 
10/15/2017   CHI 3 vs PHI 2 (TP) 
 
05/30/2018   PHI 3 vs CHI 1 (PP) 
07/11/2018   PHI 4 at CHI 3 (TP) 
 
07/20/2019   PHI 2 vs CHI 0 (PP) 
08/17/2019   CHI 2 vs PHI 0 (TP) 
 
10/28/2020   PHI 2 vs CHI 1 (PP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/12/2015   PHI 1 vs CHI 0 (PP, SF) 
08/08/2018   PHI 3 vs CHI 0 (PP, SF) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 5 wins, 19 goals 
Fire 0 wins, 13 goals 
Ties 5 
 
04/14/2011   POR 4 vs CHI 2 (PO) 
07/16/2011   POR 1 at CHI 0  (TP) 
 
05/20/2012   POR 2 vs CHI 1 (PO) 
 
06/08/2013   CHI 2 vs POR 2 (TP) 
 
03/16/2014   POR 1 vs CHI 1 (PO) 
 
08/07/2015   POR 1 vs CHI 0 (PO) 
 
05/28/2016   CHI 1 vs POR 1 (TP) 
 
07/05/2017   POR 2 vs CHI 2 (PO) 
 
03/31/2018   CHI 2 vs POR 2 (TP) 
 
08/14/2019   POR 3 vs CHI 2 (PO) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Fire 7 wins, 26 goals 
Real 7 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 8 
 
05/28/2005   CHI 3 at RSL 0 (RE) 
06/26/2005   CHI 3 vs RSL 1 (SF) 
 
06/03/2006   RSL 3 vs CHI 1 (RE) 
06/28/2006   CHI 2 vs RSL 1 (TP) 
 
05/27/2007   CHI 0 vs RSL 0 (TP) 
08/18/2007   CHI 2 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
03/29/2008   RSL 1 vs CHI 1 (RE) 
07/19/2008   CHI 0 vs RSL 0 (TP) 
 
08/01/2009   CHI 1 vs RSL 0 (TP) 
09/12/2009   RSL 1 vs CHI 1 (RT) 
 
07/08/2010   RSL 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
09/18/2010   RSL 1 vs CHI 0  (RT) 
 
06/22/2011   CHI 0 vs RSL 0 (TP) 
09/28/2011   CHI 3 at RSL 0  (RT) 
 
05/09/2012   CHI 0 vs RSL 0 (TP) 
 
05/25/2013   RSL 1 vs CHI 1 (RT) 
 
05/03/2014   RSL 3 at CHI 2 (TP) 
 
05/09/2015   RSL 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
08/06/2016   RSL 3 vs CHI 1 (RT) 
 
03/11/2017   CHI 2 vs RSL 0 (TP) 
 
08/04/2018   RSL 2 vs CHI 1 (RT) 
 
06/22/2019   CHI 1 vs RSL 1 (TP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/14/2009   RSL 0 at CHI 0 RSL SOW (OT) (TP) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Fire 16 wins, 57 goals 
Earthquakes 12 wins, 50 goals 
Ties 11 
 
04/11/1998   SJ 1 vs CHI 0 (PA) 
06/11/1998   CHI 5 vs SJ 2 (SF) 
07/29/1998   SJ 3 vs CHI 0 (SJ) 
08/15/1998   CHI 2 vs SJ 1 (SF) 
 
03/20/1999   CHI 3 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
06/19/1999   CHI 2 vs SJ 0 (SF) 
07/23/1999   SJ 2 at CHI 2  SJ SOW  (SF) 
09/26/1999   SJ 2 vs CHI 0 (SJ) 
 
05/13/2000   CHI 4 vs SJ 1 (SF) 
06/24/2000   SJ 1 vs CHI 1 (OT) (SJ) 
 
05/26/2001   CHI 1 vs SJ 1 (OT) (SF) 
08/18/2001   CHI 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
05/26/2002   CHI 1 vs SJ 1 (OT) (NC) 
07/24/2002   SJ 1 vs CHI 0 (SJ) 
 
05/10/2003   CHI 0 vs SJ 0 (OT) (NC) 
05/31/2003   CHI 4 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
07/05/2003   SJ 0 vs CHI 0 (OT) (SJ) 
 
04/10/2004   SJ 0 vs CHI 0 (SJ) 
06/19/2004   CHI 1 vs SJ 1 (SF) 
08/11/2004   CHI 2 vs SJ 1 (SF) 
 
04/16/2005   CHI 2 vs SJ 1 (SF) 
09/21/2005   SJ 2 vs CHI 0 (SJ) 
 
04/12/2008   CHI 1 at SJ 0 (O) 
06/28/2008   CHI 0 vs SJ 0 (TP) 
 
04/11/2009   SJ 3 vs CHI 3 (BS) 
07/18/2009   CHI 2 vs SJ 0 (TP) 
 
04/10/2010   SJ 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
09/29/2010   CHI 3 at SJ 0 (BS) 
 
05/28/2011   CHI 2 vs SJ 2 (TP) 
09/10/2011   SJ 2 vs CHI 0 (BS) 
 
07/28/2012   SJ 1 vs CHI 1 (BS) 
 
07/03/2013   CHI 3 vs SJ 2 (TP) 
 
07/23/2014   SJ 5 vs CHI 1 (BS) 
 
03/22/2015   SJ 2 vs CHI 1 (SA) 
 
07/01/2016   CHI 1 vs SJ 0 (TP) 
 
09/27/2017   CHI 4 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
06/02/2018   CHI 2 vs SJ 1 (TP) 
 
05/18/2019   SJ 4 vs CHI 1 (SA) 
 
07/19/2020   SJ 2 at CHI 0 (WD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/23/2003   SJ 4 at CHI 2 (HD, F) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/22/1998   CHI 1 vs SJ 1  CHI SOW (OT) (CB, QF) 
05/24/2011   CHI 2 at SJ 2  CHI SOW (OT) (BS, R3) 
 

 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 9 wins, 23 goals 
Fire 3 wins, 18 goals 
Ties 4 
 
05/02/2009   CHI 1 vs SEA 1 (TP) 
07/25/2009   SEA 0 vs CHI 0 (Q) 
 
08/28/2010   SEA 2 vs CHI 1 (Q) 
09/25/2010   SEA 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
04/09/2011   SEA 2 vs CHI 1 (Q) 
06/04/2011   CHI 0 vs SEA 0 (TP) 
 
04/28/2012   SEA 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
09/07/2013   SEA 2 vs CHI 1 (Q) 
 
06/07/2014   SEA 3 at CHI 2 (TP) 
 
07/11/2015   CHI 1 vs SEA 0 (TP) 
 
09/28/2016   SEA 1 vs CHI 0 (Q) 
 
05/13/2017   CHI 4 vs SEA 1 (TP) 
 
06/23/2018   SEA 1 vs CHI 1 (Q) 
 
03/16/2019   SEA 4 at CHI 2 (TP) 
 
03/01/2020   SEA 2 vs CHI 1 (Q) 
07/14/2020   CHI 2 vs SEA 1 (WD) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/04/2011   SEA 2 vs CHI 0 (Q, F) 
08/13/2014   SEA 6 vs CHI 0 (Y8, SF) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Fire 9 wins, 24 goals 
Mutiny 1 win, 10 goals 
Ties 2 
 
04/04/1998   CHI 2 vs TB 0 (SF) 
05/16/1998   CHI 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
 
05/08/1999   TB 1 vs CHI 1  TB SOW (RJ) 
09/17/1999   CHI 1 vs TB 1  CHI SOW (SF) 
 
04/28/2000   CHI 5 vs TB 1 (SF) 
07/15/2000   CHI 0 vs TB 0 (2OT) (SF) 
08/02/2000   CHI 1 at TB 0 (RJ) 
08/26/2000   TB 3 vs CHI 3 (2OT) (RJ) 
 
04/28/2001   CHI 1 at TB 0 (RJ) 
05/05/2001   CHI 2 vs TB 0 (SF) 
07/07/2001   CHI 3 at TB 2 (RJ) 
08/11/2001   CHI 3 vs TB 1 (SF) 
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CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 11 wins, 53 goals 
Fire 9 wins, 48 goals 
Ties 11 
 
05/12/2007   TOR 3 vs CHI 1 (T) 
07/07/2007   CHI 1 vs TOR 1 (TP) 
07/29/2007   CHI 3 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
07/12/2008   CHI 2 vs TOR 1 (TP) 
10/18/2008   TOR 3 vs CHI 2 (T) 
 
05/16/2009   CHI 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
09/26/2009   CHI 2 vs TOR 2 (TP) 
 
05/08/2010   TOR 4 vs CHI 1 (T) 
09/08/2010   CHI 0 vs TOR 0 (TP) 
 
05/14/2011   TOR 2 vs CHI 2 (T) 
08/21/2011   CHI 2 vs TOR 0 (TP) 
 
04/21/2012   CHI 3 at TOR 2 (T) 
08/04/2012   CHI 2 vs TOR 1 (TP) 
09/12/2012   CHI 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
09/11/2013   TOR 1 vs CHI 1 (T) 
10/19/2013   CHI 1 vs TOR 0 (TP) 
 
07/02/2014   CHI 1 vs TOR 1 (TP) 
08/23/2014   TOR 2 vs CHI 2 (T) 
09/13/2014   CHI 1 vs TOR 1 (TP) 
 
04/04/2015   CHI 3 vs TOR 2 (TP) 
09/26/2015   TOR 3 vs CHI 2 (T) 
 
07/09/2016   TOR 1 vs CHI 0 (T) 
09/10/2016   TOR 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
10/23/2016   TOR 3 vs CHI 2 (T) 
 
04/21/2017   TOR 3 vs CHI 1 (T) 
08/19/2017   TOR 3 at CHI 1 (TP) 
 
04/28/2018   TOR 2 vs CHI 2 (T) 
07/21/2018   TOR 2 at CHI 1 (TP) 
07/28/2018   TOR 3 vs CHI 0 (T) 
 
04/06/2019   TOR 2 vs CHI 2 (T) 
09/29/2019   CHI 2 vs TOR 2 (TP) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 6 wins, 16 goals 
Fire 2 wins, 12 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/07/2011   CHI 0 vs VAN 0 (TP) 
08/07/2011   VAN 4 vs CHI 2 (EF) 
 
07/14/2012   CHI 1 vs VAN 0 (TP) 
 
07/14/2013   VAN 3 vs CHI 1 (BC) 
 
07/30/2014   CHI 0 vs VAN 0 (TP) 
 
03/14/2015   VAN 1 at CHI 0 (TP) 
 
05/11/2016   VAN 2 vs CHI 1 (BC) 
 
07/01/2017   CHI 4 vs VAN 0 (TP) 
 
07/07/2018   VAN 3 vs CHI 2 (BC) 
 
04/12/2019   CHI 1 vs VAN 1 (TP) 
 
07/23/2020   VAN 2 at CHI 0 (WD) 
 

 
CHIVAS USA VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
 
Crew SC 7 wins, 25 goals 
Chivas USA 6 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 4 
 
09/03/2005   CLB 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
10/01/2005   CHV 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
06/18/2006   CHV 2 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
06/24/2006   CLB 1 vs CHV 1 (CC) 
 
05/12/2007   CLB 1 vs CHV 1  (CC) 
07/14/2007   CHV 2 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
 
04/12/2008   CLB 4 vs CHV 3 (CC) 
05/31/2008   CHV 2 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
 
04/05/2009   CHV 2 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
06/14/2009   CLB 2 vs CHV 1 (CC) 
 
05/15/2010   CLB 1 vs CHV 0  (CC) 
07/31/2010   CHV 3 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
 
04/09/2011   CHV 0 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
05/28/2011   CLB 3 vs CHV 3  (CC) 
 
09/19/2012   CLB 1 vs CHV 0  (CC) 
 
03/02/2013   CLB 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
09/07/2014   CLB 3 vs CHV 0  (CC) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
 
Rapids 14 wins, 48 goals 
Chivas USA 7 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 7 
 
05/14/2005   COL 2 vs CHV 1 (D) 
06/18/2005   COL 3 at CHV 1 (HD) 
09/24/2005   COL 3 at CHV 1 (HD) 
10/05/2005   COL 1 vs CHV 1 (D) 
 
06/03/2006   CHV 4 vs COL 1 (HD) 
06/21/2006   COL 1 vs CHV 1 (D) 
07/20/2006   COL 3 vs CHV 3 (D) 
09/23/2006   CHV 1 vs COL 0 (HD) 
 
06/16/2007   CHV 2 vs COL 0 (HD) 
09/16/2007   COL 1 vs CHV 1 (DS) 
10/14/2007   COL 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
05/24/2008   CHV 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
10/19/2008   COL 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
03/21/2009   CHV 2 vs COL 1 (HD) 
08/08/2009   COL 4 vs CHV 0 (DS) 
 
03/26/2010   COL 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
09/04/2010   COL 3 vs CHV 0  (DS) 
 
03/26/2011   COL 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
08/20/2011   COL 2 vs CHV 2  (DS) 
 
04/28/2012   COL 4 vs CHV 0  (DS) 
08/18/2012   COL 1 vs CHV 1  (DS) 
10/20/2012   COL 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/13/2013   COL 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
05/25/2013   COL 2 vs CHV 0 (DS) 
08/11/2013   CHV 1 vs COL 1 (HD) 
 
05/11/2014   CHV 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
07/25/2014   COL 3 vs CHV 0 (DS) 
10/11/2014   CHV 2 vs COL 1 (HD) 
 

 
CHIVAS USA VS. FC DALLAS 
 
FC Dallas 13 wins, 38 goals 
Chivas USA 6 wins, 30 goals 
Ties 9 
 
04/16/2005   DAL 3 at CHV 1 (HD) 
05/22/2005   DAL 5 at CHV 2 (HD) 
06/22/2005   DAL 2 vs CHV 1 (CB) 
08/27/2005   DAL 2 vs CHV 2 (PH) 
 
06/11/2006   DAL 2 vs CHV 1 (PH) 
07/01/2006   CHV 3 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
09/09/2006   CHV 1 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
09/13/2006   CHV 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
05/26/2007   CHV 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
07/04/2007   DAL 2 vs CHV 0 (PH) 
10/11/2007   DAL 0 vs CHV 0 (PH) 
 
03/30/2008   DAL 1 vs CHV 1 (PH) 
04/20/2008   DAL 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
03/29/2009   CHV 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
04/25/2009   CHV 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
 
06/26/2010   DAL 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
08/21/2010   DAL 1 vs CHV 0  (PH) 
 
06/18/2011   DAL 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
07/31/2011   DAL 1 vs CHV 0 (PH) 
 
06/23/2012   DAL 0 vs CHV 0 (PH) 
10/07/2012   CHV 1 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
10/28/2012   DAL 2 vs CHV 2 (PH) 
 
03/10/2013   CHV 3 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
07/04/2013   DAL 0 vs CHV 0 (PH) 
08/21/2013   DAL 3 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
03/22/2014   DAL 3 vs CHV 1 (PH) 
05/17/2014   DAL 1 vs CHV 1 (PH) 
08/03/2014   DAL 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. D.C. UNITED 
 
D.C. United 9 wins, 28 goals 
Chivas USA 5 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/02/2005   DC 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
08/13/2005   DC 3 vs CHV 0 (DC) 
 
04/08/2006   DC 2 vs CHV 0 (DC) 
09/03/2006   DC 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
05/06/2007   DC 2 vs CHV 1 (DC) 
09/06/2007   CHV 2 vs DC 2 (HD) 
 
05/17/2008   CHV 3 vs DC 1 (HD) 
10/04/2008   CHV 3 at DC 0  (DC) 
 
05/16/2009   CHV 2 vs DC 2 (HD) 
10/03/2009   CHV 2 at DC 0  (DC) 
 
05/29/2010   DC 3 vs CHV 2  (DC) 
08/29/2010   CHV 1 vs DC 0 (HD) 
 
09/10/2011   DC 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
09/21/2011   DC 2 vs CHV 2  (DC) 
 
09/23/2012   DC 1 vs CHV 0  (DC) 
 
09/08/2013   CHV 1 vs DC 0 (HD) 
 
07/20/2014   DC 3 vs CHV 1  (DC) 
 
 

 
CHIVAS USA VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO 
 
Dynamo 12 wins, 37 goals 
Chivas USA 2 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 5 
 
06/28/2006   CHV 1 vs HOU 1 (HD) 
07/08/2006   HOU 3 vs CHV 1 (H) 
08/26/2006   CHV 3 vs HOU 2 (HD) 
09/17/2006   HOU 0 vs CHV 0  (H) 
 
04/14/2007   HOU 1 vs CHV 0 (H) 
06/21/2007   HOU 4 vs CHV 0 (H) 
10/20/2007   CHV 0 vs HOU 0 (HD) 
 
05/03/2008   HOU 0 vs CHV 0 (H) 
08/20/2008   HOU 4 vs CHV 0 (H) 
10/25/2008   CHV 1 vs HOU 1 (HD) 
 
06/10/2009   HOU 1 vs CHV 0 (H) 
10/25/2009   HOU 3 at CHV 2 (HD) 
 
04/17/2010   HOU 3 vs CHV 0 (H) 
05/08/2010   HOU 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
06/11/2011   HOU 2 vs CHV 1 (H) 
07/23/2011   CHV 3 vs HOU 0 (HD) 
 
03/11/2012   HOU 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
09/21/2013   HOU 5 vs CHV 1 (HB) 
 
05/03/2014   HOU 4 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/22/2006   CHV 2 vs HOU 1 (HD) 
10/29/2006   HOU 2 vs CHV 0 (H) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/06/2010   CHV 3 at HOU 1 (H, QF) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
07/18/2010   CHV 1 at HOU 1 (H, GrpB) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
Sporting 9 wins, 31 goals 
Chivas USA 4 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 4 
 
06/01/2005   CHV 1 vs KC 1 (HD) 
06/25/2005   KC 3 vs CHV 0 (KC) 
 
08/19/2006   CHV 1 vs KC 1 (HD) 
10/07/2006   KC 2 vs CHV 1 (KC) 
 
07/29/2007   KC 3 vs CHV 2 (KC) 
09/22/2007   CHV 2 vs KC 1 (HD) 
 
08/09/2008   KC 3 vs CHV 2 (CA) 
09/27/2008   CHV 2 vs KC 1 (HD) 
 
05/23/2009   KC 1 vs CHV 1 (CA) 
10/10/2009   CHV 2 vs KC 0 (HD) 
 
07/10/2010   CHV 2 at KC 0  (CA) 
09/19/2010   KC 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
03/19/2011   KC 3 at CHV 2 (HD) 
07/09/2011   KC 1 vs CHV 1 (SP) 
 
04/01/2012   KC 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
05/05/2013   KC 4 vs CHV 0 (SP) 
 
09/12/2014   KC 4 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/27/2007   KC 1 vs CHV 0  (KC) 
11/03/2007   CHV 0 vs KC 0 (HD) 
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CHIVAS USA VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 20 wins, 55 goals 
Chivas USA 4 wins, 22 goals 
Ties 7 
 
04/23/2005   LA 3 vs CHV 1 (HD) 
05/28/2005   LA 2 at CHV 0  (HD) 
07/16/2005   LA 2 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
08/10/2005   LA 1 at CHV 0 (LA) 
 
04/15/2006   LA 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
06/08/2006   CHV 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
07/15/2006   CHV 0 vs LA 0 (HD) 
09/30/2006   LA 3 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/28/2007   LA 3 vs CHV 1 (HD) 
05/20/2007   CHV 1 vs LA 1  (HD) 
08/23/2007   CHV 3 at LA 0 (HD) 
09/13/2007   CHV 3 vs LA 0 (HD) 
 
04/26/2008   LA 5 vs CHV 2 (HD) 
07/10/2008   LA 1 vs CHV 1 (HD) 
08/14/2008   CHV 2 vs LA 2 (HD) 
 
04/11/2009   LA 0 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
07/11/2009   LA 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
08/29/2009   LA 1 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/01/2010   LA 2 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
10/03/2010   LA 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
05/21/2011   LA 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
10/16/2011   LA 1 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
 
05/19/2012   CHV 1 vs LA 0 (HD) 
07/21/2012   LA 3 vs CHV 1 (HD) 
08/12/2012   LA 4 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
03/17/2013   LA 1 vs CHV 1 (HD) 
06/23/2013   LA 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
10/06/2013   LA 5 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/06/2014   LA 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
06/08/2014   LA 1 vs CHV 1 (HD) 
08/31/2014   LA 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2009   CHV 2 vs LA 2 (HD) 
11/08/2009   LA 1 vs CHV 0 (HD) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/03/2005   LA 5 at CHV 2 (Y3, 4R) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. MONTREAL IMPACT 
 
Chivas USA 2 wins, 4 goals 
Impact 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 1 
 
06/20/2012   CHV 2 vs MTL 1 (HD) 
 
07/07/2013   MTL 1 vs CHV 1 (SS) 
  
07/05/2014   CHV 1 vs MTL 0 (HD) 

 
CHIVAS USA VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Chivas USA 7 wins, 25 goals 
Revolution 6 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/30/2005   NE 1 vs CHV 0 (GL) 
07/22/2005   CHV 1 vs NE 0 (HD) 
 
05/13/2006   NE 3 vs CHV 1 (GL) 
08/06/2006   CHV 1 vs NE 1 (LA) 
 
06/30/2007   CHV 2 vs NE 0 (HD) 
07/07/2007   NE 1 vs CHV 1  (GL) 
 
05/11/2008   NE 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
09/11/2008   NE 4 vs CHV 0  (GL) 
 
07/19/2009   NE 2 vs CHV 0  (GL) 
09/13/2009   CHV 2 vs NE 0 (HD) 
 
05/05/2010   CHV 4 at NE 0  (GL) 
09/10/2010   CHV 2 vs NE 0 (HD) 
 
04/30/2011   CHV 3 vs NE 0 (HD) 
08/06/2011   CHV 3 at NE 2  (GL) 
 
08/29/2012   NE 3 vs CHV 3  (GL) 
 
06/29/2013   CHV 1 vs NE 1 (HD) 
 
08/23/2014   NE 1 vs CHV 0  (GL) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
07/20/2008   CHV 1 vs NE 1 (HD; GrpB) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Chivas USA 6 wins, 26 goals 
Red Bulls 4 wins, 20 goals 
Ties 7 
 
08/21/2005   MET 3 vs CHV 3 (ER) 
10/16/2005   MET 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/29/2006   CHV 0 vs NY 0 (HD) 
05/20/2006   NY 5 vs CHV 4 (ER) 
 
07/26/2007   CHV 2 at NY 0  (ER) 
09/09/2007   CHV 3 vs NY 0 (HD) 
 
06/05/2008   NY 1 vs CHV 0  (ER) 
06/28/2008   CHV 1 vs NY 1 (HD) 
 
08/15/2009   CHV 2 at NY 0  (ER) 
09/26/2009   CHV 1 vs NY 1 (HD) 
 
04/10/2010   CHV 2 vs NY 0 (HD) 
06/05/2010   NY 1 vs CHV 0 (BA) 
 
05/15/2011   CHV 3 at NY 2 (BA) 
07/16/2011   CHV 0 vs NY 0 (HD) 
 
05/23/2012   NY 1 vs CHV 1 (BA) 
 
08/25/2013   CHV 3 vs NY 2 (HD) 
 
03/30/2014   NY 1 vs CHV 1 (BA) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 5 wins, 15 goals 
Chivas USA 0 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 2 
 
07/03/2010   CHV 1 vs PHI 1 (HD) 
09/25/2010   PHI 3 vs CHV 0 (PP) 
 
06/25/2011   PHI 3 vs CHV 2 (PP) 
10/02/2011   CHV 1 vs PHI 1 (HD) 
 
04/21/2012   PHI 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
07/12/2013   PHI 3 vs CHV 1 (PP) 
 
05/31/2014   PHI 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 

 
CHIVAS USA VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 5 wins, 16 goals 
Chivas USA 4 wins, 7 goals 
Ties 2 
 
06/04/2011   CHV 1 vs POR 0 (HD) 
08/24/2011   POR 1 vs CHV 0 (PO) 
 
04/07/2012   CHV 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
07/18/2012   CHV 1 vs POR 0 (HD) 
07/28/2012   CHV 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
05/12/2013   POR 3 vs CHV 0 (PO) 
09/14/2013   CHV 1 vs POR 1 (HD) 
10/26/2013   POR 5 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/12/2014   POR 1 vs CHV 1 (PO) 
05/28/2014   POR 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
08/09/2014   POR 2 vs CHV 0 (PO) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
03/29/2011   POR 2 vs CHV 0 (PO, R1) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 13 wins, 38 goals 
Chivas USA 12 wins, 34 goals 
Ties 4 
 
05/07/2005   CHV 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
05/18/2005   RSL 2 vs CHV 0 (RE) 
07/09/2005   CHV 5 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
08/06/2005   RSL 2 vs CHV 1 (RE) 
 
04/02/2006   CHV 3 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
07/04/2006   RSL 0 vs CHV 0 (RE) 
07/26/2006   RSL 3 vs CHV 3 (RE) 
10/15/2006   CHV 1 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
 
04/21/2007   CHV 4 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
08/26/2007   CHV 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
10/06/2007   CHV 3 at RSL 2 (RE) 
 
04/05/2008   CHV 3 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
06/14/2008   RSL 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
09/20/2008   CHV 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
05/09/2009   CHV 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
08/26/2009   RSL 4 vs CHV 0 (RT) 
 
05/22/2010   RSL 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
07/24/2010   RSL 1 vs CHV 1 (RT) 
 
05/07/2011   RSL 1 vs CHV 0 (RT) 
08/27/2011   RSL 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
03/24/2012   CHV 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
06/16/2012   RSL 3 at CHV 0 (HD) 
09/29/2012   RSL 4 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/20/2013   RSL 1 vs CHV 0 (RT) 
05/19/2013   RSL 4 at CHV 1 (HD) 
10/23/2013   RSL 2 vs CHV 1 (RT) 
 
06/28/2014   CHV 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
10/05/2014   CHV 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
10/22/2014   RSL 2 vs CHV 0 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2008   RSL 1 vs CHV 0 (RT) 
11/08/2008   CHV 2 vs RSL 2 (HD) 
 

 
CHIVAS USA VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 8 wins, 30 goals 
Chivas USA 8 wins, 22 goals 
Ties 6 
 
04/09/2005   SJ 3 vs CHV 3 (SJ) 
06/12/2005   CHV 1 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
09/10/2005   SJ 3 vs CHV 0 (SJ) 
09/17/2005   SJ 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
07/05/2008   CHV 1 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
08/23/2008   CHV 0 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
10/11/2008   CHV 1 at SJ 0  (BS) 
 
05/02/2009   CHV 1 at SJ 0  (BS) 
10/17/2009   CHV 2 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
 
04/24/2010   CHV 3 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
10/20/2010   SJ 3 vs CHV 0  (BS) 
 
04/23/2011   CHV 2 at SJ 1  (BS) 
07/06/2011   CHV 2 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
 
05/13/2012   SJ 1 vs CHV 1  (BS) 
09/02/2012   SJ 4 vs CHV 0  (BS) 
09/15/2012   SJ 2 at CHV 0  (HD) 
 
04/27/2013   CHV 2 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
08/03/2013   SJ 2 vs CHV 0 (BS) 
09/29/2013   SJ 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
 
04/26/2014   SJ 1 vs CHV 0 (BS) 
07/02/2014   CHV 1 at SJ 0 (BS) 
10/26/2014   CHV 1 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 10 wins, 29 goals 
Chivas USA 2 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/18/2009   CHV 2 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
06/06/2009   CHV 1 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
09/19/2009   SEA 0 vs CHV 0 (Q) 
 
08/14/2010   CHV 0 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
10/15/2010   SEA 2 vs CHV 1 (Q) 
 
08/13/2011   SEA 0 vs CHV 0 (Q) 
10/22/2011   SEA 3 at CHV 1 (HD) 
 
05/26/2012   CHV 1 vs SEA 1 (HD) 
08/25/2012   SEA 6 at CHV 2 (HD) 
09/08/2012   SEA 2 vs CHV 1 (Q) 
 
06/01/2013   SEA 2 at CHV 0 (HD) 
07/28/2013   SEA 2 vs CHV 1 (Q) 
09/04/2013   SEA 1 vs CHV 0 (Q) 
 
04/19/2014   SEA 2 at CHV 1 (HD) 
09/03/2014   SEA 4 at CHV 2 (HD) 
09/27/2014   SEA 4 vs CHV 2 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/01/2010   SEA 3 vs CHV 1 (Y8, SF) 
07/11/2012   SEA 4 vs CHV 1 (Y8, SF) 
 
CHIVAS USA VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Chivas USA 9 wins, 21 goals 
Toronto FC 3 wins, 9 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/07/2007   CHV 2 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
08/18/2007   CHV 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
08/30/2008   CHV 2 vs TOR 1 (HD) 
09/06/2008   CHV 3 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
04/22/2009   TOR 1 vs CHV 0 (T) 
08/22/2009   CHV 2 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
08/07/2010   TOR 2 vs CHV 1 (T) 
10/09/2010   CHV 3 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
04/02/2011   TOR 1 vs CHV 1 (T) 
09/24/2011   CHV 3 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
04/14/2012   CHV 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
07/17/2013   CHV 1 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
09/21/2014   TOR 3 vs CHV 0 (T) 
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CHIVAS USA VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 3 wins, 14 goals 
Chivas USA 2 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 6 
 
04/16/2011   VAN 0 vs CHV 0 (EF) 
06/01/2011   CHV 1 vs VAN 1 (HD) 
 
03/17/2012   VAN 1 at CHV 0 (HD) 
07/07/2012   CHV 0 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
10/03/2012   VAN 4 vs CHV 0 (BC) 
 
03/30/2013   CHV 2 vs VAN 1 (HD) 
06/19/2013   VAN 3 vs CHV 1 (BC) 
09/01/2013   VAN 2 vs CHV 2 (BC) 
 
03/16/2014   CHV 1 vs VAN 1 (HD) 
07/12/2014   CHV 3 at VAN 1 (BC) 
08/16/2014   CHV 0 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
 
Rapids 1 win, 3 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
06/01/2019   COL 3 vs CIN 1 (DS) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
 
Crew SC 3 wins, 13 goals 
FCC 1 win, 5 goals 
Ties 2 
 
08/10/2019   CLB 2 vs CIN 2 (CC) 
08/25/2019   CLB 3 at CIN 1 (CN) 
 
07/11/2020   CLB 4 at CIN 0 (WD) 
08/29/2020   CIN 0 vs CLB 0 (CN) 
09/06/2020   CLB 3 vs CIN 0 (CC) 
10/14/2020   CIN 2 vs CLB 1 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. FC DALLAS 
 
FC Dallas 1 win, 3 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
08/31/2019   DAL 3 vs CIN 1 (PH) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. D.C. UNITED 
 
United 2 wins, 6 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 2 
 
07/18/2019   DC 4 at CIN 1 (CN) 
10/06/2019   DC 0 vs CIN 0 (WA) 
 
08/21/2020   CIN 0 vs DC 0 (CN) 
10/18/2020   DC 2 at CIN 1 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
FCC 1 win, 3 goals 
Dynamo 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/06/2019   CIN 3 vs HOU 2 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
Sporting 1 win, 2 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 1 
 
04/07/2019   CIN 1 vs KC 1 (CN) 
 
10/28/2020   KC 1 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. LA GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 1 win, 2 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/22/2019   LA 2 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 1 win, 2 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/13/2019   LFC 2 vs CIN 0 (LC) 

 
FC CINCINNATI VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
 
Inter Miami 1 win, 2 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
11/08/2020   MCF 2 vs CIN 1 (MF) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
MNUFC 3 wins, 10 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
06/29/2019   MIN 7 vs CIN 1 (MN) 
 
10/03/2020   MIN 2 vs CIN 0 (MN) 
10/24/2020   MIN 1 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
FCC 2 wins, 3 goals 
CFM 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
05/11/2019   CIN 2 vs MTL 1 (CN) 
09/14/2019   CIN 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
FCC 1 win, 2 goals 
Revolution 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/24/2019   CIN 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
07/21/2019   NE 2 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 4 wins, 15 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/06/2019   NYC 5 vs CIN 2 (NY) 
08/17/2019   NYC 4 at CIN 1 (CN) 
 
09/12/2020   NYC 2 vs CIN 1 (BA) 
09/26/2020   NYC 4 vs CIN 0 (BA) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 3 wins, 6 goals 
FCC 2 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/27/2019   NYR 1 vs CIN 0 (BA) 
05/25/2019   NYR 2 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
03/01/2020   NYR 3 vs CIN 2 (BA) 
07/22/2020   CIN 2 vs NYR 0 (WD) 
09/19/2020   CIN 1 at NYR 0 (BA) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
OCSC 1 win, 6 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 1 
 
05/19/2019   ORL 5 vs CIN 1 (OS) 
09/29/2019   CIN 1 vs ORL 1 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 3 wins, 7 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/30/2019   PHI 2 at CIN 0 (CN) 
05/01/2019   PHI 2 vs CIN 0 (PP) 
 
09/23/2020   CIN 0 vs PHI 0 (CN) 
10/07/2020   PHI 3 vs CIN 0 (PP) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
FCC 1 win, 3 goals 
Timbers 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/17/2019   CIN 3 vs POR 0 (CN) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/28/2020   POR 1 vs CIN 1  POR SOW (WD, R16) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 1 win, 3 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/19/2019   RSL 3 at CIN 0 (CN) 

 
FC CINCINNATI VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 1 win, 1 goal 
FCC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/04/2019   SJ 1 vs CIN 0 (SA) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 1 win, 4 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
03/02/2019   SEA 4 vs CIN 1 (Q) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 3 wins, 8 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/27/2019   TOR 2 vs CIN 1 (T) 
09/07/2019   TOR 5 at CIN 1 (CN) 
 
10/11/2020   TOR 1 at CIN 0 (CN) 
 
FC CINCINNATI VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 1 win, 2 goals 
FCC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
08/03/2019   VAN 2 at CIN 1 (CN) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
 
Rapids 20 wins, 61 goals 
Crew SC 13 wins, 53 goals 
Ties 10 
 
05/19/1996   COL 4 at CLB 2 (OH) 
06/19/1996   COL 2 at CLB 2 COL SOW   (OH) 
07/07/1996   COL 2 vs CLB 1 (D) 
 
03/29/1997   CLB 1 vs COL 1  CLB SOW   (OH) 
04/05/1997   COL 2 vs CLB 0 (D) 
05/17/1997   COL 1 vs CLB 1  COL SOW (D) 
06/15/1997   COL 2 at CLB 0 (OH) 
 
09/16/1998   COL 4 at CLB 2 (OH) 
09/19/1998   COL 2 vs CLB 1 (D) 
 
07/04/1999   CLB 3 at COL 0 (D) 
09/04/1999   CLB 2 vs COL 1 (CC) 
 
04/22/2000   COL 3 at CLB 2 (CC) 
06/17/2000   COL 0 vs CLB 0 (OT) (D) 
 
05/26/2001   CLB 3 vs COL 3 (OT) (CC) 
 
07/20/2002   CLB 1 vs COL 1 (OT) (CC) 
08/10/2002   COL 2 vs CLB 1 (D) 
 
05/10/2003   CLB 2 vs COL 0 (CC) 
08/16/2003   COL 2 vs CLB 1 (OT) (D) 
 
06/26/2004   COL 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
07/24/2004   COL 0 vs CLB 0 (D) 
10/16/2004   COL 1 vs CLB 1 (D) 
 
04/23/2005   COL 2 vs CLB 0 (D) 
06/11/2005   CLB 1 vs COL 0 (CC) 
 
04/08/2006   COL 3 vs CLB 1 (D) 
05/13/2006   CLB 1 vs COL 0 (CC) 
 
07/04/2007   COL 0 vs CLB 0 (DS) 
09/02/2007   CLB 1 vs COL 1 (CC) 
 
06/28/2008   CLB 2 vs COL 1 (CC) 
07/27/2008   CLB 2 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
04/11/2009   CLB 1 vs COL 1 (CC) 
08/01/2009   CLB 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
06/05/2010   COL 1 vs CLB 0 (DS) 
08/21/2010   CLB 3 vs COL 1 (CC) 
 
06/26/2011   CLB 4 vs COL 1 (CC) 
08/05/2011   COL 2 vs CLB 0 (DS) 
 
03/10/2012   COL 2 vs CLB 0 (DS) 
 
05/11/2013   COL 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
07/04/2014   COL 1 vs CLB 1 (DS) 
 
08/08/2015   CLB 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
05/14/2016   CLB 1 vs COL 1 (CC) 
 
06/03/2017   COL 2 vs CLB 1 (DS) 
 
09/22/2018   CLB 2 vs COL 1 (CC) 
 
05/25/2019   COL 3 vs CLB 2 (DS) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/28/2010   COL 1 vs CLB 0  (DS) 
11/06/2010   CLB 2 vs COL 1 (2OT) (CC) 
 
10/27/2011   COL 1 vs CLB 0  (DS) 
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COLORADO RAPIDS VS. FC DALLAS 
 
FC Dallas 34 wins, 117 goals 
Rapids 24 wins, 93 goals 
Ties 17 
 
04/21/1996   COL 3 vs DAL 1 (D) 
05/29/1996   COL 2 vs DAL 0 (D) 
06/15/1996   DAL 1 vs COL 1  DAL SOW (CB) 
07/27/1996   DAL 3 vs COL 0 (CB) 
 
04/20/1997   DAL 4 vs COL 1 (CB) 
04/23/1997   COL 1 vs DAL 0 (D) 
07/20/1997   DAL 4 at COL 2 (D) 
08/31/1997   DAL 4 vs COL 1 (CB) 
 
03/21/1998   DAL 1 vs COL 1  DAL SOW (CB) 
05/16/1998   DAL 2 vs COL 1 (CB) 
08/15/1998   DAL 1 at COL 0 (D) 
09/26/1998   COL 3 vs DAL 1 (D) 
 
05/08/1999   COL 1 at DAL 1  COL SOW (CB) 
06/19/1999   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (D) 
07/31/1999   COL 2 at DAL 0 (CB) 
08/18/1999   DAL 3 at COL 0 (D) 
 
03/25/2000   COL 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
06/28/2000   COL 1 vs DAL 0 (D) 
 
05/05/2001   COL 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
06/16/2001   DAL 6 at COL 3 (D) 
 
05/18/2002   DAL 3 vs COL 1 (CB) 
06/08/2002   DAL 4 vs COL 1 (CB) 
07/27/2002   COL 2 vs DAL 2 (OT) (D) 
09/01/2002   COL 3 vs DAL 2 (D) 
 
06/21/2003   DAL 3 vs COL 1 (DR) 
08/09/2003   COL 2 vs DAL 0 (D) 
09/06/2003   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (D) 
10/25/2003   DAL 4 vs COL 3 (DR) 
 
04/03/2004   DAL 1 vs COL 1 (CB) 
06/19/2004   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (D) 
08/07/2004   DAL 1 vs COL 0 (CB) 
09/04/2004   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (D) 
 
04/09/2005   COL 0 vs DAL 0 (D) 
05/18/2005   DAL 2 vs COL 1 (CB) 
06/25/2005   DAL 3 at COL 1 (D) 
10/08/2005   DAL 0 vs COL 0 (PH) 
 
04/15/2006   COL 2 vs DAL 2 (D) 
06/24/2006   DAL 1 vs COL 0 (PH) 
07/29/2006   DAL 4 vs COL 1 (PH) 
08/30/2006   DAL 2 at COL 0 (D) 
 
04/22/2007   DAL 3 vs COL 1 (PH) 
06/23/2007   DAL 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
08/04/2007   DAL 1 vs COL 0 (PH) 
 
06/01/2008   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
07/19/2008   DAL 2 vs COL 2 (PH) 
09/04/2008   COL 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
06/24/2009   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
07/11/2009   COL 1 vs DAL 0 (DS) 
10/17/2009   DAL 2 vs COL 1 (PH) 
 
07/31/2010   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
10/09/2010   DAL 2 vs COL 2 (PH) 
 
04/08/2011   DAL 3 vs COL 0 (PH) 
10/01/2011   COL 1 vs DAL 0 (DS) 
 
05/06/2012   COL 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
07/14/2012   DAL 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
08/11/2012   DAL 3 vs COL 2 (PH) 
 
03/02/2013   DAL 1 vs COL 0 (PH) 
06/01/2013   COL 2 vs DAL 2 (DS) 
09/14/2013   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
 
06/07/2014   DAL 3 vs COL 2 (PH) 
08/09/2014   DAL 3 vs COL 1 (PH) 
10/18/2014   DAL 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
04/10/2015   COL 4 at DAL 0 (PH) 
04/24/2015   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
06/19/2015   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
 
07/23/2016   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
09/10/2016   COL 1 at DAL 0  (PH) 
 
08/12/2017   DAL 0 vs COL 0  (PH) 
09/27/2017   DAL 2 vs COL 0  (PH) 
10/07/2017   COL 1 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
 
04/07/2018   DAL 1 vs COL 1 (PH) 
10/28/2018   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (DS) 
 
03/23/2019   DAL 2 vs COL 1 (PH) 
09/29/2019   COL 3 vs DAL 0 (DS) 
 
09/16/2020   DAL 4 vs COL 1 (PH) 

 
COLORADO VS. DALLAS (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
10/12/1997   COL 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
10/15/1997   COL 2 vs DAL 1 (D) 
 
09/25/2002   DAL 4 vs COL 2 (CB) 
09/28/2002   COL 1 vs DAL 0 (D) 
10/02/2002   DAL 1 vs COL 2 (OT) (CB) 
 
10/22/2005   COL 0 vs DAL 0 (D) 
10/29/2005   COL 2 at DAL 2  COL SOW (OT) (PH) 
 
10/21/2006   DAL 2 at COL 1 (D) 
10/28/2006   COL 3 at DAL 2 (OT) (PH) 
 
11/21/2010   COL 2 at DAL 1 (2OT) (T, F) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
08/07/2002   DAL 1 vs COL 0 (OT) (CB, QF) 
07/20/2004   DAL 3 vs COL 0 (CB, 4R) 
06/29/2016   DAL 2 vs COL 1 (PH, 5R) 
06/27/2017   DAL 3 vs COL 1 (PH, 5R) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. D.C. UNITED 
 
D.C. United 21 wins, 74 goals 
Rapids 14 wins, 57 goals 
Ties 10 
 
06/02/1996   DC 2 at COL 2  DC SOW  (D) 
08/29/1996   DC 2 at COL 1 (D) 
09/21/1996   DC 3 vs COL 1 (DC) 
 
04/12/1997   DC 5 at COL 2  (D) 
06/07/1997   DC 5 vs COL 0 (DC) 
08/02/1997   COL 2 at DC 2  COL SOW (DC) 
 
04/11/1998   DC 3 vs COL 3  DC SOW (DC) 
06/25/1998   COL 3 vs DC 1 (D) 
 
07/10/1999   COL 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
08/28/1999   DC 1 at COL 0 (D) 
 
05/06/2000   DC 5 at COL 2 (D) 
07/01/2000   DC 1 vs COL 1 (OT) (DC) 
 
06/30/2001   DC 1 vs COL 1 (OT) (DC) 
07/04/2001   COL 3 vs DC 1 (D) 
 
04/03/2002   COL 2 vs DC 0 (D) 
06/19/2002   DC 2 vs COL 0 (DC) 
 
04/26/2003   COL 1 vs DC 1 (OT) (D) 
06/11/2003   COL 0 vs DC 0 (OT) (D) 
08/13/2003   DC 1 vs COL 0 (DC) 
 
05/22/2004   COL 2 vs DC 1 (D) 
06/12/2004   DC 0 vs COL 0 (DC) 
08/11/2004   DC 3 vs COL 1 (DC) 
 
09/03/2005   COL 1 vs DC 0 (D) 
09/17/2005   DC 2 vs COL 0 (DC) 
 
05/06/2006   COL 2 vs DC 1 (D) 
08/19/2006   DC 1 vs COL 1 (DC) 
 
04/07/2007   COL 2 vs DC 1 (DS) 
06/28/2007   DC 4 vs COL 1 (DC) 
 
05/04/2008   COL 2 vs DC 0 (DS) 
08/23/2008   DC 3 vs COL 0 (DC) 
 
06/20/2009   COL 3 vs DC 0 (DS) 
07/18/2009   DC 3 vs COL 1 (DC) 
 
05/15/2010   COL 1 at DC 0  (DC) 
10/02/2010   DC 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
04/03/2011   COL 4 vs DC 1 (DS) 
05/14/2011   DC 1 vs COL 1  (DC) 
 
05/16/2012   DC 2 vs COL 0  (DC) 
 
07/07/2013   COL 0 vs DC 0 (DS) 
 
08/17/2014   DC 4 vs COL 2  (DC) 
 
09/12/2015   COL 1 vs DC 1 (DS) 
 
03/20/2016   DC 1 vs COL 1 (DC) 
 
08/19/2017   DC 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
07/28/2018   DC 2 vs COL 1 (WA) 
 
04/13/2019   DC 3 at COL 2 (DS) 
 
02/29/2020   COL 2 at DC 1 (WA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/26/1997   DC 2 vs COL 1 (DC, F) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
Rapids 12 wins, 43 goals 
Dynamo 10 wins, 42 goals 
Ties 10 
 
04/02/2006   HOU 5 vs COL 2 (H) 
04/29/2006   HOU 1 at COL 0 (D) 
07/26/2006   COL 1 vs HOU 0 (D) 
10/14/2006   HOU 3 vs COL 3 (H) 
 
05/05/2007   HOU 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
06/07/2007   HOU 2 vs COL 1 (H) 
08/11/2007   COL 1 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
05/10/2008   HOU 2 vs COL 1 (H) 
06/21/2008   COL 0 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
10/04/2008   HOU 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
04/19/2009   HOU 1 vs COL 0 (H) 
08/30/2009   COL 1 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
06/26/2010   HOU 2 vs COL 2 (H) 
08/28/2010   COL 3 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
05/04/2011   COL 2 at HOU 1 (H) 
07/03/2011   COL 0 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
10/27/2012   COL 2 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
04/28/2013   HOU 1 vs COL 1 (HB) 
 
06/01/2014   COL 3 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
03/28/2015   HOU 0 vs COL 0 (HB) 
08/26/2015   COL 2 vs HOU 1 (DS) 
09/26/2015   HOU 3 vs COL 2 (HB) 
 
10/08/2016   COL 3 at HOU 2 (HB) 
10/23/2016   COL 1 vs HOU 1 (DS) 
 
07/01/2017   COL 3 vs HOU 1 (DS) 
09/09/2017   COL 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
06/09/2018   HOU 2 vs COL 0 (HB) 
07/14/2018   COL 0 vs HOU 0 (DS) 
 
03/30/2019   HOU 4 at COL 1 (DS) 
08/17/2019   HOU 2 vs COL 2 (HB) 
 
09/09/2020   COL 1 vs HOU 1 (DS) 
11/08/2020   COL 2 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/05/2006   HOU 3 vs COL 1 (H) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/30/2015   HOU 1 vs COL 0 (HB, 5R) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
Sporting 27 wins, 111 goals 
Rapids 24 wins, 89 goals 
Ties 16 
 
04/13/1996   KC 3 vs COL 0 (KC) 
05/05/1996   COL 4 vs KC 0 (D) 
07/10/1996   KC 2 vs COL 0 (KC) 
08/07/1996   COL 4 vs KC 2 (D) 
 
06/28/1997   KC 3 at COL 3  KC SOW (D) 
08/28/1997   KC 1 vs COL 0 (KC) 
09/06/1997   KC 2 at COL 1 (D) 
09/26/1997   KC 5 vs COL 2 (KC) 
 
05/31/1998   COL 2 vs KC 1 (D) 
07/19/1998   KC 4 vs COL 1 (KC) 
08/08/1998   KC 3 vs COL 1 (KC) 
09/02/1998   COL 3 vs KC 2 (D) 
 
04/17/1999   COL 1 vs KC 1  COL SOW (D) 
07/07/1999   COL 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
09/10/1999   COL 0 vs KC 0  COL SOW (D) 
09/25/1999   COL 0 at KC 0  COL SOW (KC) 
 
04/01/2000   KC 3 vs COL 0 (KC) 
04/29/2000   KC 5 at COL 0 (D) 
08/02/2000   KC 3 vs COL 1 (KC) 
08/26/2000   COL 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (D) 
 
07/18/2001   COL 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (D) 
08/12/2001   COL 2 vs KC 2 (OT) (D) 
08/19/2001   KC 3 vs COL 2 (KC) 
 
03/23/2002   KC 1 vs COL 1 (OT) (KC) 
05/11/2002   COL 2 vs KC 0 (D) 
09/14/2002   COL 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
09/20/2002   COL 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (D) 
 
07/04/2003   COL 3 vs KC 2 (D) 
08/22/2003   KC 2 vs COL 2 (OT) (KC) 
09/13/2003   COL 1 vs KC 0 (D) 
10/04/2003   KC 4 vs COL 2 (KC) 
 
05/01/2004   KC 2 vs COL 0 (KC) 
06/09/2004   KC 1 at COL 0 (D) 
09/10/2004   COL 3 vs KC 1 (D) 
09/25/2004   KC 1 vs COL 0 (KC) 
 
04/02/2005   KC 3 vs COL 2 (KC) 
07/04/2005   COL 2 vs KC 1 (D) 
 
07/08/2006   COL 1 vs KC 0 (D) 
09/09/2006   KC 4 vs COL 1 (KC) 
 
05/19/2007   COL 1 vs KC 1 (DS) 
07/22/2007   KC 2 vs COL 2 (KC) 
 
04/05/2008   KC 3 vs COL 2 (CA) 
08/16/2008   COL 2 vs KC 1 (DS) 
 
03/28/2009   COL 2 vs KC 1 (DS) 
09/26/2009   KC 0 vs COL 0 (CA) 
 
04/10/2010   KC 1 vs COL 0 (CA) 
07/17/2010   COL 1 vs KC 1 (DS) 
 
05/28/2011   COL 1 vs KC 1 (DS) 
07/06/2011   KC 1 vs COL 1 (SP) 
 
05/19/2012   COL 2 vs KC 2 (DS) 
 
08/31/2013   KC 2 vs COL 1 (SP) 
 
03/29/2014   KC 3 at COL 2 (DS) 
 
06/27/2015   KC 2 vs COL 0 (SP) 
08/29/2015   COL 2 vs KC 1 (DS) 
10/21/2015   COL 2 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
04/13/2016   COL 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
05/11/2016   COL 1 vs KC 0 (DS) 
07/16/2016   COL 1 vs KC 0 (DS) 
 
04/09/2017   KC 3 vs COL 1 (SP) 
05/27/2017   COL 1 vs KC 0 (DS) 
 
03/24/2018   COL 2 vs KC 2 (DS) 
05/05/2018   KC 1 vs COL 0 (SP) 
 
03/17/2019   COL 1 vs KC 1 (DS) 
09/21/2019   COL 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
 
07/17/2020   KC 3 vs COL 2 (WD) 
08/29/2020   COL 1 vs KC 1 (DS) 
10/24/2020   KC 4 vs COL 0 (SP) 
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COLORADO VS. KANSAS CITY (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/04/1997   COL 3 at KC 0 (KC) 
10/08/1997   COL 3 vs KC 2 (D) 
 
09/16/2000   KC 1 vs COL 0 (KC) 
09/20/2000   COL 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (D) 
09/24/2000   KC 3 vs COL 2 (KC) 
 
11/04/2003   COL 1 vs KC 1 (D) 
11/08/2003   KC 2 vs COL 0 (KC) 
 
10/30/2011   KC 2 at COL 0 (DS) 
11/02/2011   KC 2 vs COL 0 (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/15/1996   COL 3 at KC 2 (KC, QF) 
08/06/2003   COL 3 vs KC 2 (X8, 4R) 
06/04/2008   COL 2 at KC 2 COL SOW (Y7, Q3) 
04/13/2010   COL 2 at KC 1 (Y9, Q2) 
06/05/2012   COL 0 at KC 2 (SP, 4R) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 37 wins, 119 goals 
Rapids 29 wins, 89 goals 
Ties 11 
 
06/26/1996   LA 3 vs COL 1 (RB) 
06/30/1996   COL 2 vs LA 1 (D) 
08/01/1996   LA 2 at COL 2  LA SOW (D) 
09/05/1996   COL 0 at LA 0  COL SOW (RB) 
 
04/18/1997   LA 2 vs COL 1 (RB) 
06/21/1997   COL 2 vs LA 1 (D) 
07/27/1997   LA 2 at COL 1 (D) 
09/10/1997   LA 2 vs COL 0 (RB) 
 
04/04/1998   LA 1 at COL 0 (D) 
05/06/1998   LA 7 vs COL 4 (RB) 
06/18/1998   LA 2 vs COL 1 (RB) 
08/05/1998   LA 6 at COL 1 (D) 
 
03/20/1999   LA 1 vs COL 1  LA SOW (RB) 
07/28/1999   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
09/18/1999   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
09/29/1999   LA 4 vs COL 0 (RB) 
 
03/18/2000   LA 2 vs COL 1 (RB) 
06/10/2000   COL 1 vs LA 0 (OT) (D) 
08/16/2000   LA 1 vs COL 0 (OT) (RB) 
09/08/2000   COL 1 vs LA 0 (OT) (D) 
 
04/21/2001   LA 1 vs COL 0 (RB) 
04/28/2001   LA 3 at COL 2 (D) 
09/01/2001   LA 3 vs COL 2 (OT) (RB) 
09/08/2001   LA 2 at COL 0 (D) 
 
04/27/2002   COL 1 at LA 0 (OT) (RB) 
06/01/2002   COL 3 vs LA 2 (D) 
07/13/2002   LA 3 at COL 1 (D) 
08/17/2002   LA 4 vs COL 0 (RB) 
 
05/31/2003   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
06/07/2003   LA 2 vs COL 0 (HD) 
06/25/2003   COL 2 vs LA 2 (OT) (D) 
07/09/2003   COL 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
04/17/2004   COL 1 vs LA 1 (D) 
05/15/2004   LA 1 vs COL 1 (HD) 
07/10/2004   LA 2 vs COL 0 (HD) 
07/14/2004   COL 0 vs LA 0 (D) 
 
05/08/2005   LA 3 vs COL 2 (HD) 
06/15/2005   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
08/06/2005   COL 2 vs LA 0 (D) 
09/10/2005   LA 4 vs COL 1 (HD) 
 
05/20/2006   COL 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
05/31/2006   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
08/12/2006   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
09/16/2006   LA 0 vs COL 0 (HD) 
 
05/26/2007   COL 1 vs LA 0 (DS) 
08/26/2007   COL 3 vs LA 0 (DS) 
09/08/2007   LA 3 vs COL 1 (HD) 
 
03/29/2008   COL 4 vs LA 0 (DS) 
06/07/2008   LA 3 vs COL 2 (HD) 
10/12/2008   LA 3 vs COL 2 (HD) 
 
04/04/2009   COL 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
04/25/2009   COL 1 vs LA 1 (DS) 
 
05/05/2010   LA 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
10/16/2010   COL 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
06/18/2011   LA 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
09/09/2011   LA 1 vs COL 0 (HD) 
 
04/21/2012   LA 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
09/14/2012   LA 2 vs COL 0 (HD) 
09/30/2012   COL 1 vs LA 1 (DS) 
 
03/23/2013   LA 1 vs COL 0 (HD) 
07/27/2013   COL 2 vs LA 0 (DS) 
09/07/2013   COL 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/03/2014   COL 1 vs LA 0 (DS) 
08/20/2014   LA 4 at COL 3 (DS) 
09/05/2014   LA 6 vs COL 0 (HD) 
 
05/02/2015   LA 1 vs COL 1 (HD) 
08/01/2015   LA 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
03/12/2016   COL 1 vs LA 0 (DS) 
06/22/2016   LA 0 vs COL 0 (HD) 
08/13/2016   LA 1 vs COL 1 (HD) 
 
06/21/2017   LA 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
09/02/2017   LA 3 vs COL 0 (HD) 
 
08/04/2018   COL 2 vs LA 1 (DS) 
08/14/2018   LA 2 vs COL 2 (HD) 

 
COLORADO VS. LA GALAXY (CONT.) 
 
05/19/2019   COL 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
09/11/2019   COL 2 vs LA 1 (DS) 
 
09/19/2020   COL 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/17/1999   LA 3 vs COL 0 (RB) 
10/24/1999   LA 2 at COL 0 (D) 
 
10/05/2002   LA 4 vs COL 0 (RB) 
10/09/2002   LA 1 at COL 0 (D) 
 
10/22/2004   COL 1 vs LA 0 (D) 
10/30/2004   LA 2 vs COL 0 (HD) 
 
11/05/2005   LA 2 at COL 0 (D) 
 
10/30/2016   LA 1 vs COL 0 (HD) 
11/06/2016   COL 1 vs LA 0 (OT) COL SOW (DS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
08/23/2006   LA 3 vs COL 1 (OT) (HD, QF) 
05/27/2008   COL 1 at LA 0 (HD, Q2) 
04/07/2009   COL 0 at LA 0 COL SOW (HD, Q1) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 3 wins, 8 goals 
Rapids 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
08/19/2018   LFC 2 vs COL 0 (LC) 
10/06/2018   LFC 3 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
06/28/2019   COL 1 vs LFC 0 (DS) 
10/06/2019   LFC 3 vs COL 1 (LC) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
Fusion 7 wins, 18 goals 
Rapids 3 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/02/1998   MIA 3 vs COL 2 (LK) 
05/28/1998   COL 3 vs MIA 0 (D) 
 
04/10/1999   COL 4 vs MIA 1 (D) 
10/09/1999   MIA 2 vs COL 0 (LK) 
 
05/13/2000   MIA 2 at COL 1 (D) 
05/20/2000   MIA 2 vs COL 0 (LK) 
08/12/2000   MIA 4 vs COL 1 (LK) 
08/30/2000   COL 3 vs MIA 1 (D) 
 
04/07/2001   MIA 2 vs COL 1 (LK) 
05/23/2001   MIA 1 at COL 0 (D) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
Rapids 3 wins, 11 goals 
MNUFC 3 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/18/2017   COL 2 vs MIN 2 (DS) 
04/23/2017   MIN 1 vs COL 0 (MU) 
 
06/23/2018   COL 3 vs MIN 2 (DS) 
10/13/2018   COL 2 at MIN 0 (MU) 
 
06/08/2019   COL 1 vs MIN 0 (DS) 
08/14/2019   MIN 1 vs COL 0 (MN) 
 
07/22/2020   COL 2 vs MIN 2 (WD) 
10/28/2020   MIN 2 vs COL 1 (MN) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/22/2020   MIN 3 vs COL 0 (MN) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
Rapids 5 wins, 22 goals 
CFM 2 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 1 
 
05/26/2012   COL 3 vs MTL 2 (DS) 
 
06/29/2013   COL 4 at MTL 3 (SS) 
 
05/24/2014   COL 4 vs MTL 1 (DS) 
 
10/10/2015   MTL 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
04/30/2016   MTL 2 vs COL 2 (SS) 
 
09/30/2017   COL 2 vs MTL 1 (DS) 
 
07/07/2018   MTL 2 vs COL 1 (SS) 
 
08/03/2019   COL 6 vs MTL 3 (DS) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Rapids 20 wins, 69 goals 
Revolution 17 wins, 63 goals 
Ties 9 
 
05/25/1996   NE 2 vs COL 2  NE SOW (FX) 
07/24/1996   COL 2 vs NE 0 (D) 
08/16/1996   NE 2 vs COL 0 (FX) 
 
04/26/1997   NE 1 vs COL 1  NE SOW (FX) 
05/24/1997   NE 2 at COL 1 (D) 
08/09/1997   COL 3 vs NE 0 (D) 
 
07/11/1998   COL 2 vs NE 1 (D) 
07/29/1998   COL 3 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
05/01/1999   COL 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
08/06/1999   COL 0 vs NE 0  COL SOW (D) 
 
05/17/2000   COL 4 at NE 3 (FX) 
05/29/2000   COL 2 vs NE 1 (D) 
 
05/19/2001   NE 1 at COL 0 (D) 
06/20/2001   NE 3 vs COL 3 (OT) (FX) 
 
05/22/2002   COL 5 vs NE 2 (D) 
06/15/2002   NE 2 at COL 1 (D) 
07/24/2002   COL 3 at NE 2 (GL) 
08/28/2002   NE 3 vs COL 1 (GL) 
 
06/14/2003   COL 4 vs NE 1 (D) 
06/28/2003   NE 3 vs COL 2 (GL) 
09/18/2003   NE 0 vs COL 0 (OT) (GL) 
 
05/07/2004   COL 0 vs NE 0 (D) 
07/04/2004   COL 1 vs NE 0 (D) 
09/18/2004   NE 6 vs COL 1 (GL) 
 
05/28/2005   NE 0 vs COL 0 (GL) 
08/17/2005   COL 2 vs NE 0 (D) 
 
07/04/2006   COL 3 vs NE 2 (D) 
09/30/2006   NE 3 vs COL 1 (GL) 
 
08/16/2007   COL 3 vs NE 0 (DS) 
09/29/2007   NE 1 vs COL 0 (GL) 
 
04/12/2008   COL 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/20/2008   COL 1 vs NE 1 (DS) 
 
05/16/2009   NE 1 vs COL 1 (GL) 
10/03/2009   COL 1 vs NE 1 (DS) 
 
04/24/2010   COL 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
09/18/2010   COL 3 vs NE 0 (DS) 
 
05/07/2011   NE 0 vs COL 0  (GL) 
07/23/2011   COL 2 vs NE 2 (DS) 
 
05/02/2012   NE 2 vs COL 1  (GL) 
 
07/17/2013   COL 2 vs NE 1 (DS) 
 
07/30/2014   NE 3 vs COL 0  (GL) 
 
04/04/2015   NE 2 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
09/03/2016   NE 2 vs COL 0 (GL) 
 
03/04/2017   COL 1 vs NE 0 (DS) 
 
03/10/2018   NE 2 vs COL 1 (GL) 
 
07/04/2019   NE 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 3 wins, 12 goals 
Rapids 0 wins, 3 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/21/2015   COL 0 vs NYC 0 (DS) 
 
07/30/2016   NYC 5 vs COL 1 (NY) 
 
09/16/2017   COL 1 vs NYC 1 (DS) 
 
05/19/2018   NYC 4 vs COL 0 (NY) 
 
07/20/2019   NYC 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
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COLORADO RAPIDS VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Rapids 19 wins, 64 goals 
Red Bulls 17 wins, 63 goals 
Ties 7 
 
05/16/1996   MET 3 vs COL 0 (ER) 
07/04/1996   COL 2 vs MET 1 (D) 
08/11/1996   MET 2 at COL 0 (D) 
 
06/13/1997   COL 3 at MET 1 (ER) 
07/13/1997   MET 4 vs COL 1 (ER) 
08/15/1997   COL 2 vs MET 0 (D) 
 
07/04/1998   COL 1 vs MET 0 (D) 
08/18/1998   MET 4 vs COL 1 (ER) 
 
05/22/1999   COL 2 vs MET 0 (D) 
06/12/1999   COL 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
06/24/2000   MET 3 at COL 1 (D) 
08/20/2000   MET 5 vs COL 3 (ER) 
 
04/14/2001   COL 1 vs MET 1 (OT)  (D) 
05/16/2001   MET 1 vs COL 0 (ER) 
 
04/13/2002   MET 2 at COL 1 (D) 
06/26/2002   COL 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
05/03/2003   MET 2 vs COL 1 (ER) 
05/17/2003   MET 2 at COL 0 (D) 
07/26/2003   COL 1 vs MET 0 (D) 
 
06/30/2004   COL 3 at MET 2 (ER) 
08/21/2004   COL 1 vs MET 0 (D) 
 
04/30/2005   MET 3 at COL 1 (D) 
07/16/2005   MET 1 vs COL 1 (ER) 
 
07/14/2006   NY 1 vs COL 0 (ER) 
10/07/2006   COL 1 vs NY 1 (D) 
 
05/13/2007   COL 1 at NY 0 (ER) 
07/08/2007   NY 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
07/04/2008   COL 4 vs NY 0 (DS) 
09/27/2008   COL 5 at NY 4 (ER) 
 
05/30/2009   COL 3 at NY 2 (ER) 
07/25/2009   COL 4 vs NY 0 (DS) 
 
07/04/2010   COL 1 vs NY 1 (DS) 
09/11/2010   NY 3 vs COL 1 (BA) 
 
05/25/2011   NY 2 vs COL 2 (BA) 
07/20/2011   COL 4 vs NY 1 (DS) 
 
03/25/2012   NY 4 vs COL 1 (BA) 
 
07/04/2013   COL 2 vs NY 0 (DS) 
 
03/15/2014   NY 1 vs COL 1 (BA) 
 
04/29/2015   NYR 1 vs COL 1 (BA) 
 
04/16/2016   COL 2 vs NYR 1 (DS) 
 
03/11/2017   NYR 1 vs COL 0 (BA) 
 
05/12/2018   NYR 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
08/31/2019   COL 2 at NYR 0 (BA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
05/26/2010   NY 3 vs COL 0 (BA, Q3) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Orlando City 4 wins, 11 goals 
Rapids 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 1 
 
06/24/2015   ORL 2 vs COL 0 (OC) 
 
08/20/2016   COL 0 vs ORL 0 (DS) 
 
04/29/2017   ORL 2 vs COL 0 (OS) 
 
04/29/2018   ORL 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
04/06/2019   ORL 4 vs COL 3 (OS) 
 
03/07/2020   COL 2 vs ORL 1 (DS) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Rapids 4 wins, 20 goals 
Union 2 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 6 
 
08/14/2010   PHI 1 vs COL 1 (PP) 
09/29/2010   COL 4 vs PHI 1 (DS) 
 
06/04/2011   COL 1 vs PHI 1 (DS) 
07/29/2011   COL 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
03/18/2012   COL 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
03/10/2013   PHI 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
07/12/2014   PHI 3 vs COL 3 (PP) 
 
03/07/2015   PHI 0 vs COL 0 (PP) 
 
05/28/2016   COL 1 vs PHI 1 (DS) 
 
05/20/2017   PHI 2 vs COL 1 (PP) 
 
03/31/2018   COL 3 vs PHI 0 (DS) 
 
05/29/2019   PHI 1 vs COL 1 (PP) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 10 wins, 32 goals 
Rapids 8 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 5 
 
03/19/2011   COL 3 vs POR 1 (DS) 
06/11/2011   COL 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
06/30/2012   COL 3 vs POR 0 (DS) 
08/31/2012   POR 1 vs COL 0 (PO) 
09/05/2012   COL 3 vs POR 0 (DS) 
 
03/30/2013   COL 2 vs POR 2 (DS) 
06/23/2013   POR 3 vs COL 0 (PO) 
09/20/2013   POR 1 vs COL 0 (PO) 
 
03/22/2014   COL 2 vs POR 0 (DS) 
07/18/2014   POR 2 vs COL 1 (PO) 
09/13/2014   COL 2 vs POR 2 (DS) 
 
05/30/2015   POR 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
10/25/2015   POR 4 vs COL 1 (PO) 
 
07/04/2016   COL 0 vs POR 0 (DS) 
10/01/2016   COL 1 vs POR 0 (DS) 
10/16/2016   POR 1 vs COL 0 (PO) 
 
06/17/2017   COL 2 vs POR 1 (DS) 
08/23/2017   POR 2 vs COL 1 (PO) 
 
05/26/2018   POR 3 at COL 2 (DS) 
09/08/2018   POR 2 vs COL 0 (PO) 
 
03/02/2019   COL 3 vs POR 3 (DS) 
07/13/2019   POR 2 vs COL 2 (PO) 
 
11/04/2020   COL 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 23 wins, 71 goals 
Rapids 14 wins, 48 goals 
Ties 11 
 
04/16/2005   RSL 1 vs COL 0 (RE) 
09/21/2005   COL 2 vs RSL 0 (D) 
10/01/2005   COL 2 vs RSL 1 (D) 
10/12/2005   COL 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
05/27/2006   RSL 2 vs COL 2 (RE) 
06/09/2006   COL 1 vs RSL 0 (D) 
08/09/2006   RSL 4 at COL 1 (D) 
09/02/2006   COL 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
04/30/2007   COL 2 at RSL 0 (RE) 
05/10/2007   COL 1 vs RSL 1 (DS) 
09/22/2007   RSL 1 vs COL 0  (RE) 
10/20/2007   RSL 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
05/15/2008   COL 2 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
08/29/2008   RSL 2 vs COL 0  (RE) 
10/25/2008   COL 1 vs RSL 1 (DS) 
 
05/02/2009   COL 2 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
06/06/2009   RSL 1 vs COL 1  (RT) 
10/24/2009   RSL 3 vs COL 0  (RT) 
 
09/25/2010   RSL 1 vs COL 1  (RT) 
10/23/2010   COL 2 vs RSL 2 (DS) 
 
04/13/2011   RSL 1 vs COL 0  (RT) 
10/14/2011   COL 0 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
 
04/07/2012   RSL 2 vs COL 0  (RT) 
07/21/2012   RSL 2 vs COL 0  (RT) 
08/04/2012   COL 1 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
 
03/16/2013   RSL 1 vs COL 1 (RT) 
04/06/2013   COL 1 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
08/03/2013   COL 2 vs RSL 2 (DS) 
 
05/17/2014   RSL 2 vs COL 1 (RT) 
08/02/2014   RSL 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
09/19/2014   RSL 5 vs COL 1 (RT) 
 
06/07/2015   RSL 0 vs COL 0 (RT) 
07/11/2015   COL 3 vs RSL 1 (DS) 
10/04/2015   RSL 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
04/09/2016   RSL 1 vs COL 0 (RT) 
05/07/2016   COL 1 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
08/26/2016   RSL 2 vs COL 1 (RT) 
 
04/15/2017   RSL 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
08/26/2017   RSL 4 vs COL 1 (RT) 
10/15/2017   COL 1 vs RSL 0 (DS) 
 
04/21/2018   RSL 3 vs COL 0 (RT) 
07/21/2018   RSL 2 vs COL 2 (RT) 
08/25/2018   RSL 6 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
05/11/2019   RSL 3 at COL 2 (DS) 
08/24/2019   RSL 2 vs COL 0 (RT) 
 
07/12/2020   RSL 2 vs COL 0 (WD) 
08/22/2020   RSL 4 at COL 1 (DS) 
09/12/2020   COL 5 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/02/2006   COL 1 at RSL 0 (RE, 4R) 
05/23/2007   COL 2 vs RSL 1 (DS, Q2) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 30 wins, 95 goals 
Rapids 23 wins, 87 goals 
Ties 17 
 
05/08/1996   SJ 3 vs COL 1 (SJ) 
07/17/1996   SJ 2 at COL 1 (D) 
08/25/1996   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (SJ) 
09/08/1996   SJ 3 at COL 1 (D) 
 
07/04/1997   COL 3 vs SJ 1 (D) 
07/25/1997   COL 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
09/17/1997   SJ 2 at COL 1 (D) 
09/28/1997   COL 3 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
 
03/28/1998   COL 2 at SJ 2  COL SOW (PA) 
05/09/1998   SJ 3 at COL 2 (D) 
06/06/1998   COL 2 vs SJ 0 (D) 
08/29/1998   COL 3 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
 
03/27/1999   SJ 2 vs COL 2  SJ SOW (SJ) 
05/27/1999   COL 4 vs SJ 2 (D) 
06/03/1999   SJ 4 vs COL 3 (SJ) 
10/01/1999   COL 0 vs SJ 0  COL SOW (D) 
 
06/03/2000   SJ 4 vs COL 2 (SJ) 
07/08/2000   SJ 1 at COL 0 (D) 
07/15/2000   COL 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
08/05/2000   COL 2 vs SJ 0 (D) 
 
05/30/2001   SJ 1 vs COL 1 (OT) (SJ) 
06/02/2001   SJ 2 at COL 1 (D) 
07/07/2001   COL 3 vs SJ 1 (D) 
08/25/2001   SJ 5 vs COL 2 (SJ) 
 
03/30/2002   COL 1 vs SJ 0 (D) 
04/20/2002   SJ 2 vs COL 0 (SJ) 
06/22/2002   SJ 4 vs COL 0 (SJ) 
08/24/2002   COL 3 vs SJ 0 (D) 
 
04/12/2003   SJ 2 at COL 1 (D) 
07/12/2003   COL 2 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
08/30/2003   COL 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
10/10/2003   COL 0 vs SJ 0 (OT) (D) 
 
04/24/2004   COL 1 vs SJ 0 (D) 
07/17/2004   SJ 3 vs COL 1 (SJ) 
08/28/2004   SJ 0 vs COL 0 (SJ) 
10/02/2004   COL 1 vs SJ 1 (D) 
 
05/25/2005   SJ 1 at COL 0 (D) 
06/29/2005   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (SJ) 
07/20/2005   SJ 2 at COL 1 (D) 
08/13/2005   SJ 1 vs COL 1 (SJ) 
 
04/19/2008   SJ 2 at COL 0 (DS) 
07/12/2008   SJ 1 vs COL 1 (BS) 
 
09/18/2009   SJ 1 vs COL 1 (BS) 
09/23/2009   COL 1 vs SJ 1 (DS) 
 
05/01/2010   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (BS) 
08/07/2010   COL 1 vs SJ 0 (DS) 
 
08/13/2011   COL 2 at SJ 1 (BS) 
09/24/2011   COL 1 vs SJ 1  (DS) 
 
06/20/2012   SJ 2 at COL 1  (DS) 
08/25/2012   SJ 4 vs COL 1 (BS) 
10/06/2012   SJ 4 at COL 1  (DS) 
 
05/18/2013   SJ 1 vs COL 1 (BS) 
06/15/2013   SJ 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
10/09/2013   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (BS) 
 
04/19/2014   COL 0 vs SJ 0 (DS) 
05/07/2014   SJ 0 vs COL 0 (BS) 
09/27/2014   COL 1 vs SJ 1 (DS) 
 
05/08/2015   COL 1 vs SJ 1 (DS) 
08/14/2015   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (SA) 
 
03/06/2016   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (SA) 
09/17/2016   COL 0 vs SJ 0 (DS) 
10/13/2016   COL 2 vs SJ 1 (DS) 
 
05/13/2017   COL 3 vs SJ 0 (DS) 
07/29/2017   SJ 1 vs COL 0 (SA) 
 
08/11/2018   COL 2 vs SJ 1 (DS) 
10/21/2018   SJ 0 vs COL 0 (SA) 
 
07/27/2019   SJ 3 vs COL 1 (SA) 
08/10/2019   COL 2 vs SJ 1 (DS) 
 
09/05/2020   SJ 1 vs COL 1 (SA) 
09/23/2020   COL 5 vs SJ 0 (DS) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/13/2010   COL 1 vs SJ 0  (DS) 
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COLORADO RAPIDS VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 18 wins, 49 goals 
Rapids 7 wins, 30 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/23/2009   COL 2 vs SEA 2 (DS) 
06/28/2009   SEA 3 vs COL 0 (Q) 
 
05/29/2010   COL 1 vs SEA 0 (DS) 
07/25/2010   SEA 2 vs COL 1 (Q) 
 
04/22/2011   SEA 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
07/16/2011   SEA 4 vs COL 3 (Q) 
 
04/14/2012   SEA 1 vs COL 0 (Q) 
07/07/2012   SEA 2 vs COL 1 (Q) 
07/28/2012   SEA 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
04/20/2013   SEA 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
07/20/2013   SEA 1 vs COL 1 (Q) 
10/05/2013   COL 5 vs SEA 1 (DS) 
 
04/26/2014   SEA 4 vs COL 1 (Q) 
08/30/2014   SEA 1 vs COL 0 (Q) 
10/05/2014   SEA 4 at COL 1 (DS) 
 
04/18/2015   SEA 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
05/27/2015   SEA 1 vs COL 0 (Q) 
07/18/2015   COL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
04/23/2016   COL 3 vs SEA 1 (DS) 
05/21/2016   COL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
07/04/2017   SEA 3 at COL 1 (DS) 
10/22/2017   SEA 3 vs COL 0 (Q) 
 
07/04/2018   SEA 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
09/29/2018   SEA 4 vs COL 0 (Q) 
 
03/09/2019   SEA 2 vs COL 0 (Q) 
09/07/2019   COL 2 vs SEA 0 (DS) 
 
11/01/2020   COL 3 vs SEA 1 (DS) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2013   SEA 2 vs COL 0 (Q) 
 
11/22/2016   SEA 2 vs COL 1 (Q) 
11/27/2016   SEA 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
05/26/2009   SEA 1 vs COL 0 (Y8, Q2) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Rapids 8 wins, 25 goals 
Mutiny 7 wins, 22 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/11/1996   TB 2 at COL 1 (D) 
06/08/1996   TB 2 vs COL 1 (TB) 
07/21/1996   TB 3 at COL 1 (D) 
08/03/1996   TB 3 vs COL 1 (TB) 
 
05/03/1997   COL 2 vs TB 0 (D) 
05/10/1997   TB 2 vs COL 1 (TB) 
06/01/1997   COL 2 vs TB 0 (D) 
 
04/19/1998   COL 3 vs TB 0 (D) 
07/25/1998   COL 3 at TB 2 (TB) 
 
07/25/1999   TB 2 at COL 2  TB SOW (D) 
08/13/1999   COL 1 at TB 0 (RJ) 
 
04/08/2000   COL 1 vs TB 0 (D) 
04/15/2000   TB 4 vs COL 2 (RJ) 
 
05/12/2001   COL 2 vs TB 1 (D) 
07/21/2001   COL 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/13/1999   COL 1 at TB 0 (RJ, QF) 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 9 wins, 22 goals 
Rapids 7 wins, 20 goals 
Ties 2 
 
06/02/2007   TOR 2 vs COL 1  (T) 
10/07/2007   COL 1 vs TOR 0 (DS) 
 
06/14/2008   TOR 3 vs COL 1  (T) 
08/09/2008   TOR 1 at COL 0  (DS) 
 
09/05/2009   COL 1 vs TOR 0  (DS) 
09/12/2009   TOR 3 vs COL 2  (T) 
 
04/18/2010   COL 3 vs TOR 1  (DS) 
07/10/2010   TOR 1 vs COL 0  (T) 
 
05/22/2011   COL 0 vs TOR 0  (DS) 
09/17/2011   TOR 2 vs COL 1  (T) 
 
07/18/2012   TOR 2 vs COL 1  (T) 
 
05/04/2013   COL 1 vs TOR 0 (DS) 
 
04/12/2014   COL 1 at TOR 0  (T) 
 
09/19/2015   TOR 3 vs COL 1 (T) 
 
04/02/2016   COL 1 vs TOR 0 (DS) 
 
07/22/2017   TOR 1 vs COL 1 (T) 
 
04/14/2018   COL 2 vs TOR 0 (DS) 
 
09/15/2019   TOR 3 vs COL 2 (T) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
02/21/2018   TOR 2 at COL 0 (DS, R16) 
02/27/2018   TOR 0 vs COL 0 (T, R16) 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Rapids 10 wins, 34 goals 
Whitecaps FC 9 wins, 33 goals 
Ties 5 
 
07/09/2011   COL 2 vs VAN 1 (DS) 
10/22/2011   COL 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
06/16/2012   VAN 1 vs COL 0 (BC) 
07/04/2012   VAN 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
09/23/2012   VAN 2 vs COL 2 (BC) 
 
08/17/2013   COL 2 vs VAN 0 (DS) 
10/19/2013   COL 3 vs VAN 2 (DS) 
10/27/2013   VAN 3 vs COL 0 (BC) 
 
04/05/2014   COL 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
06/28/2014   COL 2 vs VAN 0 (DS) 
10/25/2014   VAN 1 vs COL 0 (BC) 
 
05/23/2015   COL 1 vs VAN 0 (DS) 
07/04/2015   COL 2 vs VAN 1 (DS) 
09/09/2015   VAN 2 vs COL 0 (BC) 
 
07/09/2016   VAN 2 vs COL 2 (BC) 
08/06/2016   COL 2 vs VAN 0 (DS) 
09/24/2016   VAN 3 vs COL 3 (BC) 
 
05/05/2017   VAN 1 at COL 0 (DS) 
08/05/2017   COL 2 vs VAN 2 (DS) 
09/23/2017   VAN 2 vs COL 1 (BC) 
 
06/01/2018   VAN 2 at COL 1 (DS) 
07/01/2018   COL 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
05/03/2019   VAN 3 at COL 2 (DS) 
06/22/2019   VAN 2 vs COL 2 (BC) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. FC DALLAS 
 
Crew SC 20 wins, 66 goals 
FC Dallas 17 wins, 65 goals 
Ties 12 
 
05/05/1996   DAL 0 vs CLB 0  DAL SOW (CB) 
07/31/1996   DAL 2 at CLB 1 (OH) 
08/14/1996   CLB 2 at DAL 2  CLB SOW (CB) 
 
04/13/1997   CLB 2 vs DAL 1 (OH) 
07/13/1997   DAL 2 at CLB 1 (OH) 
09/06/1997   DAL 3 vs CLB 0 (CB) 
 
03/29/1998   DAL 2 vs CLB 1 (CB) 
07/25/1998   DAL 2 at CLB 1 (OH) 
 
04/24/1999   DAL 2 vs CLB 0 (CB) 
07/24/1999   CLB 4 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
 
04/29/2000   DAL 2 vs CLB 1 (CB) 
05/20/2000   CLB 2 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
06/07/2000   DAL 3 vs CLB 2 (CB) 
06/10/2000   CLB 1 vs DAL 1 (OT) (CC) 
 
05/12/2001   DAL 4 vs CLB 0 (CB) 
06/23/2001   CLB 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
07/07/2001   CLB 2 vs DAL 2 (OT) (CC) 
08/15/2001   CLB 3 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
 
05/25/2002   CLB 1 vs DAL 1 (OT) (CC) 
06/29/2002   DAL 1 vs CLB 0 (OT) (CB) 
 
07/05/2003   CLB 0 vs DAL 0 (OT) (CC) 
08/23/2003   CLB 2 at DAL 1 (DR) 
09/13/2003   CLB 3 vs DAL 2 (CC) 
 
05/01/2004   CLB 0 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
07/10/2004   DAL 0 vs CLB 0 (CB) 
07/28/2004   CLB 2 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
 
08/20/2005   CLB 1 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
10/05/2005   DAL 2 vs CLB 1 (PH) 
 
06/03/2006   CLB 2 at DAL 1 (PH) 
09/30/2006   CLB 3 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
 
08/11/2007   DAL 3 vs CLB 2  (PH) 
10/06/2007   DAL 3 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
08/16/2008   CLB 2 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
08/30/2008   CLB 2 at DAL 1  (PH) 
 
06/20/2009   DAL 2 vs CLB 1  (PH) 
08/15/2009   CLB 2 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
 
04/10/2010   DAL 2 vs CLB 2  (PH) 
08/28/2010   CLB 0 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
 
04/01/2011   CLB 2 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
07/02/2011   DAL 2 vs CLB 0  (PH) 
 
05/12/2012   CLB 2 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
 
09/29/2013   CLB 4 at DAL 2 (PH) 
 
06/29/2014   CLB 0 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
 
09/06/2015   DAL 3 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
04/02/2016   DAL 1 vs CLB 1 (PH) 
 
08/26/2017   CLB 2 vs DAL 1 (CC) 
 
09/15/2018   DAL 0 vs CLB 0 (PH) 
 
03/16/2019   CLB 1 vs DAL 0 (CC) 
 
10/03/2020   DAL 2 vs CLB 2 (PH) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/03/2005   DAL 3 at CLB 1 (OT) (Y2, 4R) 
 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. D.C. UNITED 
 
United 31 wins, 96 goals 
Crew SC 29 wins, 101 goals 
Ties 11 
 
04/13/1996   CLB 4 vs DC 0 (OH) 
05/15/1996   DC 5 vs CLB 2 (DC) 
07/28/1996   DC 2 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
08/10/1996   CLB 3 vs DC 2 (OH) 
 
05/29/1997   DC 3 at CLB 2 (OH) 
07/25/1997   DC 1 vs CLB 1  DC SOW  (DC) 
07/30/1997   DC 4 vs CLB 2 (DC) 
08/16/1997   CLB 2 vs DC 0 (OH) 
 
04/04/1998   CLB 2 vs DC 1  (OH) 
04/26/1998   DC 1 vs CLB 1  DC SOW  (DC) 
06/13/1998   DC 3 at CLB 3  DC SOW  (OH) 
09/27/1998   DC 2 vs CLB 2  DC SOW  (DC) 
 
06/05/1999   DC 1 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
06/13/1999   DC 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
07/07/1999   DC 1 at CLB 1  DC SOW  (CC) 
08/14/1999   DC 2 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
 
05/03/2000   CLB 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
06/03/2000   CLB 1 vs DC 1 (OT) (CC) 
 
05/19/2001   CLB 2 vs DC 1 (OT) (CC) 
08/25/2001   DC 2 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
 
04/27/2002   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
05/12/2002   DC 1 vs CLB 1 (OT) (DC) 
07/13/2002   CLB 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
07/24/2002   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
 
06/14/2003   DC 3 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
06/28/2003   CLB 3 vs DC 0 (CC) 
10/04/2003   CLB 1 vs DC 1 (OT) (CC) 
10/19/2003   CLB 3 at DC 2 (OT) (DC) 
 
05/08/2004   DC 1 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
06/19/2004   DC 3 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
08/21/2004   CLB 2 vs DC 2 (CC) 
09/25/2004   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
 
04/15/2005   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
05/07/2005   DC 3 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
07/02/2005   DC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
10/15/2005   DC 2 vs CLB 2 (DC) 
 
05/20/2006   CLB 1 vs DC 1 (CC) 
05/31/2006   DC 5 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
07/08/2006   DC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
07/15/2006   DC 3 vs CLB 2 (DC) 
 
04/28/2007   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
08/18/2007   DC 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
10/20/2007   CLB 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
04/17/2008   CLB 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
10/26/2008   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
 
07/04/2009   CLB 1 vs DC 1 (CC) 
10/17/2009   DC 1 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
 
06/26/2010   CLB 2 vs DC 0 (CC) 
09/04/2010   CLB 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
03/19/2011   DC 3 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
10/02/2011   CLB 2 vs DC 1 (CC) 
 
07/21/2012   CLB 1 vs DC 0 (CC) 
08/04/2012   DC 1 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
10/20/2012   DC 3 vs CLB 2 (DC) 
 
03/23/2013   CLB 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
04/27/2013   CLB 3 vs DC 0 (CC) 
 
03/08/2014   CLB 3 at DC 0 (DC) 
04/19/2014   CLB 1 vs DC 1 (CC) 
06/07/2014   DC 0 vs CLB 0 (DF) 
 
05/02/2015   DC 2 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
09/19/2015   CLB 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
10/25/2015   CLB 5 vs DC 0 (CC) 
 
07/16/2016   CLB 1 vs DC 1 (CC) 
09/28/2016   DC 3 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
 
03/18/2017   CLB 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
09/30/2017   CLB 2 vs DC 0 (CC) 
 
03/24/2018   CLB 3 vs DC 1 (CC) 
04/14/2018   DC 1 vs CLB 0 (Z1) 
 
04/24/2019   DC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
05/04/2019   DC 3 vs CLB 1 (WA) 
 
10/28/2020   DC 1 vs CLB 0 (WA) 
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COLUMBUS VS. D.C. UNITED (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/12/1997   DC 3 vs CLB 2 (DC) 
10/15/1997   DC 1 at CLB 0 (OH) 
 
10/11/1998   DC 2 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
10/18/1998   CLB 4 vs DC 2 (OH) 
10/21/1998   DC 3 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
 
10/31/1999   DC 2 vs CLB 1 (DC) 
11/07/1999   CLB 5 vs DC 1 (CC) 
11/13/1999   DC 4 vs CLB 0 (DC) 
 
11/01/2018   DC 2 vs CLB 2  CLB SOW (OT) (WA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/01/2006   DC 2 vs CLB 1 (OT) (X0, 4R) 
09/01/2010   CLB 2 at DC 1 (DC, SF) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
Crew SC 8 wins, 32 goals 
Dynamo 7 wins, 29 goals 
Ties 11 
 
07/04/2006   HOU 1 vs CLB 1 (H) 
09/23/2006   CLB 1 vs HOU 1 (CC) 
 
06/10/2007   HOU 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
08/25/2007   HOU 1 vs CLB 1 (H) 
 
04/26/2008   CLB 1 vs HOU 0 (CC) 
08/02/2008   HOU 2 vs CLB 0 (H) 
 
03/21/2009   HOU 1 vs CLB 1 (H) 
09/13/2009   CLB 2 vs HOU 1 (CC) 
 
07/10/2010   HOU 0 vs CLB 0 (H) 
07/24/2010   CLB 3 vs HOU 0 (CC) 
 
06/18/2011   CLB 2 at HOU 0 (H) 
09/14/2011   CLB 2 vs HOU 2 (CC) 
 
04/21/2012   CLB 2 vs HOU 2 (CC) 
08/19/2012   HOU 2 vs CLB 2 (HB) 
 
06/01/2013   CLB 1 vs HOU 1 (CC) 
08/03/2013   HOU 3 vs CLB 1 (HB) 
09/04/2013   CLB 2 vs HOU 0 (CC) 
 
05/07/2014   HOU 1 vs CLB 0 (HB) 
08/23/2014   CLB 3 vs HOU 0 (CC) 
09/13/2014   HOU 2 vs CLB 2 (HB) 
 
03/07/2015   HOU 1 vs CLB 0 (HB) 
 
04/23/2016   CLB 1 vs HOU 0 (CC) 
 
03/11/2017   HOU 3 vs CLB 1 (HB) 
 
08/11/2018   CLB 1 vs HOU 0 (CC) 
 
04/27/2019   HOU 2 vs CLB 0 (HB) 
 
10/24/2020   HOU 1 vs CLB 1 (HB) 
 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
Sporting 26 wins, 86 goals 
Crew SC 22 wins, 84 goals 
Ties 8 
 
05/02/1996   KC 6 vs CLB 4 (KC) 
06/08/1996   KC 3 at CLB 3  KC SOW  (OH) 
08/24/1996   CLB 2 vs KC 1 (OH) 
09/07/1996   CLB 5 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
05/22/1997   KC 3 vs CLB 1 (KC) 
07/04/1997   KC 2 at CLB 1 (OH) 
09/14/1997   CLB 4 vs KC 0 (OH) 
 
05/27/1998   KC 1 vs CLB 1  KC SOW  (KC) 
08/16/1998   CLB 5 vs KC 3 (OH) 
 
04/28/1999   CLB 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
08/08/1999   CLB 2 vs KC 1 (CC) 
 
07/15/2000   CLB 2 vs KC 0 (CC) 
07/22/2000   KC 3 vs CLB 1 (KC) 
 
04/21/2001   KC 3 at CLB 0 (CC) 
08/04/2001   CLB 3 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
06/19/2002   CLB 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (CC) 
08/18/2002   CLB 4 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
05/03/2003   KC 2 vs CLB 2 (OT) (KC) 
07/19/2003   KC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
08/31/2003   CLB 1 vs KC 0 (CC) 
 
04/17/2004   KC 1 vs CLB 0 (KC) 
06/12/2004   CLB 2 vs KC 2 (CC) 
08/18/2004   CLB 2 vs KC 1 (CC) 
 
05/14/2005   KC 4 at CLB 0 (CC) 
06/29/2005   KC 1 vs CLB 1 (KC) 
07/23/2005   CLB 2 vs KC 0 (CC) 
08/26/2005   CLB 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
04/01/2006   KC 3 vs CLB 1 (KC) 
04/29/2006   KC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
06/10/2006   KC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
08/12/2006   KC 4 vs CLB 0 (KC) 
 
05/05/2007   KC 1 vs CLB 0 (KC) 
06/20/2007   CLB 2 vs KC 1 (CC) 
09/15/2007   KC 3 vs CLB 2 (KC) 
 
05/03/2008   CLB 2 vs KC 1 (CC) 
06/14/2008   CLB 3 at KC 0 (CA) 
07/17/2008   CLB 3 vs KC 3 (CC) 
 
05/09/2009   CLB 3 vs KC 2 (CC) 
06/06/2009   CLB 2 at KC 0 (CA) 
 
05/23/2010   CLB 1 at KC 0 (CA) 
07/14/2010   KC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
04/16/2011   CLB 1 vs KC 0 (CC) 
09/28/2011   KC 2 vs CLB 1 (SP) 
 
07/14/2012   KC 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
07/28/2012   CLB 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
10/07/2012   CLB 1 vs KC 1 (CC) 
 
06/29/2013   KC 3 vs CLB 2 (SP) 
09/07/2013   KC 3 vs CLB 0 (SP) 
10/05/2013   KC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
05/04/2014   KC 2 vs CLB 0 (SP) 
07/16/2014   KC 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
08/22/2015   CLB 3 vs KC 2 (CC) 
 
07/03/2016   KC 3 vs CLB 2 (SP) 
 
09/10/2017   CLB 1 vs KC 1 (CC) 
 
05/27/2018   KC 0 vs CLB 0 (SP) 
 
06/23/2019   KC 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
11/01/2008   KC 1 vs CLB 1 (CA) 
11/08/2008   CLB 2 vs KC 0 (CC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
09/10/2002   CLB 3 vs KC 2 (OT) (CC, SF) 
 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Crew SC 18 wins, 61 goals 
Galaxy 16 wins, 57 goals 
Ties 10 
 
05/26/1996   LA 3 vs CLB 2 (RB) 
08/04/1996   CLB 1 at LA 1  CLB SOW (RB) 
08/28/1996   CLB 2 vs LA 0 (OH) 
 
05/25/1997   LA 1 vs CLB 0 (RB) 
08/02/1997   CLB 2 at LA 1 (RB) 
08/30/1997   CLB 2 vs LA 0 (OH) 
 
05/17/1998   LA 4 at CLB 2 (OH) 
08/29/1998   CLB 3 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
04/08/1999   CLB 1 at LA 1  CLB SOW (RB) 
05/29/1999   CLB 1 vs LA 1  CLB SOW (CC) 
 
04/08/2000   CLB 2 vs LA 2 (OT) (CC) 
07/04/2000   LA 1 vs CLB 0 (RB) 
 
06/02/2001   CLB 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (CC) 
07/04/2001   CLB 2 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
07/27/2002   LA 2 vs CLB 1 (RB) 
08/14/2002   CLB 3 vs LA 2 (CC) 
 
04/05/2003   CLB 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (CC) 
07/30/2003   LA 2 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
08/09/2003   LA 3 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
 
04/24/2004   LA 2 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
08/14/2004   LA 0 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
09/04/2004   CLB 3 vs LA 1 (CC) 
 
04/02/2005   CLB 3 vs LA 0 (CC) 
05/25/2005   LA 0 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
 
04/22/2006   CLB 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
07/22/2006   CLB 1 vs LA 1 (CC) 
 
06/23/2007   CLB 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
09/30/2007   LA 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
06/21/2008   LA 3 vs CLB 3 (HD) 
10/04/2008   CLB 1 vs LA 0 (CC) 
 
05/17/2009   LA 1 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
09/26/2009   CLB 2 vs LA 0 (CC) 
 
05/29/2010   LA 2 at CLB 0  (CC) 
09/11/2010   LA 3 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
 
07/20/2011   LA 1 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
09/24/2011   LA 1 at CLB 0  (CC) 
 
08/15/2012   CLB 1 vs LA 1  (CC) 
 
07/04/2013   LA 2 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
 
08/16/2014   CLB 4 vs LA 1  (CC) 
 
06/13/2015   CLB 1 vs LA 1 (CC) 
 
09/03/2016   LA 2 vs CLB 1 (HD) 
 
08/23/2017   CLB 2 vs LA 0 (CC) 
 
07/07/2018   LA 4 vs CLB 0 (HD) 
 
05/08/2019   CLB 3 vs LA 1 (CC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/11/1999   CLB 3 at LA 1 (FT, QF) 
10/24/2002   CLB 1 vs LA 0 (CC, F) 
04/24/2007   LA 1 at CLB 0 (CC, Q1) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 2 wins, 5 goals 
Crew SC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/23/2018   LFC 2 vs CLB 0 (LC) 
 
05/11/2019   LFC 3 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
Crew SC 6 wins, 24 goals 
Fusion 5 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/18/1998   CLB 5 vs MIA 1 (OH) 
05/09/1998   MIA 2 vs CLB 0 (LK) 
07/29/1998   MIA 3 vs CLB 2 (LK) 
09/09/1998   CLB 1 vs MIA 0 (OH) 
 
07/10/1999   MIA 2 vs CLB 0 (LK) 
08/01/1999   CLB 4 vs MIA 0 (CC) 
09/26/1999   CLB 2 vs MIA 1 (CC) 
10/03/1999   MIA 4 vs CLB 1 (LK) 
 
05/27/2000   CLB 4 at MIA 2 (LK) 
08/16/2000   CLB 2 vs MIA 0 (CC) 
 
05/05/2001   CLB 0 vs MIA 0 (OT) (CC) 
06/30/2001   MIA 4 vs CLB 3 (LK) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/22/1998   CLB 3 vs MIA 0 (X3, QF) 
07/11/2001   CLB 2 vs MIA 1 (CC, 3R) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
Crew SC 3 wins, 6 goals 
MNUFC 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/04/2017   CLB 1 at MIN 0 (MU) 
 
10/28/2018   CLB 3 vs MIN 2 (CC) 
 
05/18/2019   MIN 1 vs CLB 0 (MN) 
 
09/23/2020   CLB 2 vs MIN 1 (CC) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/28/2020   MIN 1 vs CLB 1  MIN SOW  (WD, R16) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
Crew SC 10 wins, 32 goals 
CFM 8 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 3 
 
03/24/2012   CLB 2 vs MTL 0 (CC) 
07/08/2012   MTL 2 vs CLB 1 (SS) 
09/01/2012   CLB 2 vs MTL 1 (CC) 
 
04/14/2013   MTL 1 vs CLB 1 (SS) 
06/15/2013   CLB 2 vs MTL 0 (CC) 
09/14/2013   CLB 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
07/19/2014   CLB 2 vs MTL 1 (CC) 
08/30/2014   MTL 2 vs CLB 0 (SS) 
09/27/2014   CLB 2 vs MTL 0  (CC) 
 
06/06/2015   MTL 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
07/11/2015   MTL 3 vs CLB 0 (SS) 
 
04/09/2016   MTL 2 vs CLB 0 (MO) 
05/07/2016   CLB 4 vs MTL 4 (CC) 
06/18/2016   CLB 0 vs MTL 0 (CC) 
 
05/13/2017   CLB 3 at MTL 2 (SS) 
06/24/2017   CLB 4 vs MTL 1 (CC) 
 
03/10/2018   CLB 3 vs MTL 2 (CC) 
10/06/2018   MTL 3 vs CLB 0 (SS) 
 
04/13/2019   MTL 1 vs CLB 0 (SS) 
07/20/2019   CLB 2 vs MTL 1 (CC) 
 
10/07/2020   MTL 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
11/01/2015   MTL 2 vs CLB 1 (SS) 
11/08/2015   CLB 3 vs MTL 1 (OT)  (CC) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Crew SC 1 win, 2 goals 
Nashville SC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
09/19/2020   CLB 2 vs NSH 0 (CC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/29/2020   CLB 2 vs NSH 0 (OT) (CC) 
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COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Crew SC 38 wins, 113 goals 
Revolution 23 wins, 88 goals 
Ties 13 
 
05/11/1996   CLB 3 vs NE 2 (OH) 
06/27/1996   CLB 1 at NE 1  CLB SOW (FX) 
07/11/1996   NE 1 at CLB 1  NE SOW (OH) 
09/21/1996   CLB 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
 
05/09/1997   CLB 2 at NE 0 (FX) 
07/20/1997   CLB 1 vs NE 0 (OH) 
08/23/1997   CLB 2 vs NE 1 (OH) 
09/12/1997   NE 1 vs CLB 0 (FX) 
 
04/11/1998   CLB 3 vs NE 2 (OH) 
05/22/1998   CLB 2 at NE 0 (FX) 
08/08/1998   CLB 6 vs NE 1 (OH) 
09/12/1998   NE 2 vs CLB 0 (FX) 
 
04/17/1999   CLB 0 at NE 0  CLB SOW (FX) 
05/15/1999   CLB 2 vs NE 0 (CC) 
06/16/1999   CLB 1 vs NE 1  CLB SOW (CC) 
09/18/1999   CLB 0 at NE 0  CLB SOW (FX) 
 
06/24/2000   CLB 3 vs NE 1 (CC) 
07/12/2000   CLB 4 vs NE 1 (CC) 
08/05/2000   NE 1 vs CLB 1 (OT) (FX) 
08/26/2000   NE 2 vs CLB 1 (FX) 
 
05/16/2001   NE 2 vs CLB 1 (FX) 
09/01/2001   CLB 4 vs NE 1 (CC) 
 
04/20/2002   NE 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
06/12/2002   CLB 2 at NE 1 (OT) (GL) 
07/04/2002   NE 4 vs CLB 1 (GL) 
08/31/2002   CLB 0 vs NE 0 (OT) (CC) 
 
04/19/2003   CLB 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
05/24/2003   NE 3 at CLB 2 (CC) 
07/23/2003   CLB 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (CC) 
09/28/2003   NE 3 vs CLB 2 (OT) (GL) 
 
05/15/2004   CLB 1 vs NE 0 (CC) 
06/06/2004   CLB 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
07/17/2004   CLB 1 vs NE 1 (CC) 
08/07/2004   NE 2 vs CLB 2 (GL) 
 
04/09/2005   NE 3 vs CLB 0 (GL) 
06/22/2005   NE 3 at CLB 1 (CC) 
09/10/2005   NE 3 vs CLB 1 (GL) 
09/21/2005   CLB 1 vs NE 1 (CC) 
 
06/21/2006   CLB 1 vs NE 1 (CC) 
08/27/2006   NE 1 vs CLB 0 (GL) 
09/02/2006   CLB 3 vs NE 0 (CC) 
10/14/2006   NE 1 vs CLB 0 (GL) 
 
04/19/2007   CLB 2 vs NE 2 (CC) 
06/16/2007   NE 3 vs CLB 3 (GL) 
10/13/2007   CLB 3 at NE 2 (GL) 
 
05/24/2008   NE 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
09/06/2008   CLB 4 vs NE 0 (CC) 
09/27/2008   CLB 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
10/10/2009   CLB 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
10/25/2009   NE 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
05/08/2010   CLB 3 vs NE 2 (CC) 
09/25/2010   NE 2 vs CLB 2 (GL) 
 
08/13/2011   CLB 3 vs NE 1 (CC) 
10/15/2011   CLB 3 at NE 0  (GL) 
 
06/16/2012   NE 0 vs CLB 0  (GL) 
08/25/2012   CLB 4 vs NE 3 (CC) 
09/05/2012   NE 2 vs CLB 0  (GL) 
 
07/20/2013   NE 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
10/19/2013   NE 3 vs CLB 2 (GL) 
10/27/2013   NE 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
07/26/2014   CLB 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
09/20/2014   CLB 1 vs NE 0 (CC) 
10/04/2014   NE 2 vs CLB 1 (GL) 
 
04/11/2015   NE 0 vs CLB 0 (GL) 
06/24/2015   CLB 2 vs NE 1 (CC) 
 
07/09/2016   NE 3 vs CLB 1 (GL) 
08/20/2016   CLB 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/25/2016   CLB 2 vs NE 0 (CC) 
 
05/06/2017   CLB 2 vs NE 0 (CC) 
05/21/2017   NE 2 vs CLB 1 (GL) 
 
04/21/2018   CLB 2 vs NE 2 (CC) 
05/19/2018   CLB 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
03/09/2019   CLB 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
04/06/2019   CLB 1 vs NE 0 (CC) 
 

 
COLUMBUS VS. NEW ENGLAND (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/06/2002   NE 0 vs CLB 0 (OT) (GL) 
10/09/2002   NE 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
10/12/2002   NE 2 vs CLB 2 (OT) (GL) 
 
10/23/2004   NE 1 vs CLB 0 (GL) 
10/31/2004   CLB 1 vs NE 1 (CC) 
 
11/01/2014   NE 4 at CLB 2 (CC) 
11/09/2014   NE 3 vs CLB 1 (GL) 
 
12/06/2020   CLB 1 vs NE 0 (CC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/24/2001   NE 2 vs CLB 1 (FX, QF) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 5 wins, 25 goals 
Crew SC 5 wins, 23 goals 
Ties 4 
 
08/19/2015   CLB 2 vs NYC 2 (CC) 
08/29/2015   CLB 2 at NYC 1 (NY) 
 
04/16/2016   CLB 3 vs NYC 2 (CC) 
08/13/2016   CLB 3 vs NYC 3 (CC) 
10/23/2016   NYC 4 vs CLB 1 (NY) 
 
04/29/2017   NYC 3 at CLB 2 (CC) 
10/22/2017   NYC 2 vs CLB 2 (NM) 
 
07/14/2018   NYC 2 vs CLB 0 (NY) 
09/01/2018   CLB 2 vs NYC 1 (CC) 
 
06/01/2019   CLB 2 vs NYC 2 (CC) 
08/21/2019   NYC 1 vs CLB 0 (NY) 
 
03/01/2020   CLB 1 vs NYC 0 (CC) 
08/24/2020   NYC 1 vs CLB 0 (BA) 
10/18/2020   CLB 3 vs NYC 1 (CC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/31/2017   CLB 4 vs NYC 1 (CC) 
11/05/2017   NYC 2 vs CLB 0 (NY) 
 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 30 wins, 103 goals 
Crew SC 30 wins, 93 goals 
Ties 12 
 
04/27/1996   CLB 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
06/30/1996   MET 4 at CLB 0 (OH) 
09/15/1996   CLB 2 vs MET 0 (OH) 
09/18/1996   MET 1 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
 
04/26/1997   MET 2 vs CLB 1 (ER) 
05/11/1997   CLB 3 vs MET 0 (OH) 
06/21/1997   CLB 2 vs MET 1 (OH) 
09/25/1997   CLB 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
06/20/1998   CLB 2 vs MET 1 (OH) 
07/19/1998   MET 3 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
08/12/1998   MET 3 vs CLB 1 (ER) 
09/06/1998   CLB 4 vs MET 3 (OH) 
 
03/28/1999   MET 1 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
06/26/1999   CLB 2 vs MET 1 (CC) 
08/18/1999   CLB 4 at MET 2 (ER) 
09/12/1999   MET 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
04/15/2000   CLB 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
05/06/2000   MET 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
07/18/2001   CLB 2 vs MET 1 (CC) 
08/19/2001   CLB 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
03/27/2002   CLB 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
04/06/2002   MET 2 at CLB 1 (OT) (CC) 
07/06/2002   MET 3 at CLB 2 (CC) 
07/31/2002   CLB 3 at MET 2 (ER) 
 
04/12/2003   CLB 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
04/26/2003   MET 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
05/31/2003   CLB 1 vs MET 1 (OT) (CC) 
09/20/2003   MET 1 vs CLB 0 (OT) (ER) 
 
04/03/2004   MET 3 at CLB 1 (CC) 
08/29/2004   MET 1 vs CLB 1 (ER) 
09/18/2004   CLB 4 vs MET 2 (CC) 
10/09/2004   MET 1 vs CLB 1 (ER) 
 
05/28/2005   MET 3 at CLB 0 (CC) 
06/18/2005   MET 3 vs CLB 2 (ER) 
07/20/2005   CLB 1 vs MET 0 (CC) 
08/14/2005   MET 2 vs CLB 1 (ER) 
 
06/28/2006   NY 0 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
07/19/2006   NY 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
08/19/2006   CLB 1 vs NY 0 (CC) 
09/16/2006   NY 1 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
 
04/07/2007   CLB 0 vs NY 0 (CC) 
05/19/2007   NY 4 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
06/30/2007   CLB 1 vs NY 0 (CC) 
 
04/05/2008   NY 2 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
09/18/2008   CLB 3 vs NY 1 (CC) 
10/18/2008   NY 3 vs CLB 1 (ER) 
 
06/27/2009   CLB 1 vs NY 0 (CC) 
08/30/2009   NY 1 vs CLB 0 (ER) 
 
05/20/2010   CLB 3 at NY 1 (BA) 
07/17/2010   CLB 2 vs NY 0 (CC) 
 
03/26/2011   CLB 0 vs NY 0 (CC) 
06/04/2011   NY 1 vs CLB 1 (BA) 
 
04/07/2012   NY 4 at CLB 1 (CC) 
09/15/2012   NY 3 vs CLB 1 (BA) 
 
05/04/2013   NY 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
05/26/2013   NY 2 vs CLB 2 (BA) 
08/10/2013   CLB 2 vs NY 0 (CC) 
 
04/26/2014   CLB 1 vs NY 1 (CC) 
07/12/2014   NY 4 vs CLB 1 (BA) 
10/19/2014   CLB 3 at NY 1 (BA) 
 
03/28/2015   NYR 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
07/04/2015   CLB 2 vs NYR 1 (CC) 
10/03/2015   NYR 2 vs CLB 1 (BA) 
 
06/25/2016   CLB 1 vs NYR 1 (CC) 
10/16/2016   NYR 3 vs CLB 2 (BA) 
 
04/22/2017   NYR 2 vs CLB 0 (BA) 
09/23/2017   CLB 3 vs NYR 2 (CC) 
 
06/09/2018   CLB 1 vs NYR 1 (CC) 
07/28/2018   CLB 3 at NYR 2 (BA) 
 
03/02/2019   CLB 1 vs NYR 1 (CC) 
07/27/2019   CLB 3 at NYR 2 (BA) 
 
07/16/2020   CLB 2 vs NYR 0 (WD) 
 

 
COLUMBUS VS. RED BULLS (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/30/1998   CLB 5 vs MET 3 (OH) 
10/03/1998   CLB 1 at MET 1  CLB SOW (ER) 
 
11/23/2008   CLB 3 vs NY 1 (HD, F) 
 
11/22/2015   CLB 2 vs NYR 0 (CC) 
11/29/2015   NYR 1 vs CLB 0 (BA) 
 
11/04/2018   CLB 1 vs NYR 0 (CC) 
11/11/2018   NYR 3 vs CLB 0 (BA) 
 
11/21/2020   CLB 3 vs NYR 2 (CC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/04/1998   CLB 1 vs MET 0 (X4, SF) 
08/09/2000   CLB 1 vs  MET 1  MET SOW (OT) (CC, QF) 
08/07/2002   CLB 2 at MET 1 (X5, QF) 
08/06/2003   MET 4 at CLB 3 (CC, 4R) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Crew SC 5 wins, 22 goals 
Orlando City 5 wins, 20 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/18/2015   CLB 3 vs ORL 0 (CC) 
05/30/2015   ORL 2 vs CLB 2 (OC) 
08/01/2015   ORL 5 vs CLB 2 (OC) 
 
07/23/2016   CLB 2 vs ORL 2 (CC) 
09/17/2016   CLB 4 at ORL 1 (OC) 
 
04/01/2017   CLB 2 vs ORL 0 (CC) 
08/19/2017   ORL 1 vs CLB 1 (OS) 
10/15/2017   CLB 1 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
07/21/2018   CLB 3 vs ORL 2 (CC) 
10/21/2018   ORL 2 vs CLB 1 (OS) 
 
06/29/2019   ORL 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
07/13/2019   ORL 1 vs CLB 0 (OS) 
 
11/04/2020   ORL 2 vs CLB 1 (OS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/30/2015   ORL 2 vs CLB 0 (OC, 5R) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Crew SC 15 wins, 37 goals 
Union 9 wins, 35 goals 
Ties 3 
 
08/05/2010   CLB 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
10/24/2010   CLB 3 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
 
08/20/2011   CLB 2 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
09/17/2011   PHI 1 vs CLB 0 (PP) 
 
04/14/2012   PHI 1 vs CLB 0  (PP) 
08/29/2012   CLB 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
09/29/2012   CLB 3 vs PHI 2 (CC) 
 
04/06/2013   CLB 1 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
06/05/2013   PHI 3 vs CLB 0 (PP) 
 
03/22/2014   CLB 2 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
10/11/2014   CLB 3 at PHI 2 (PP) 
10/26/2014   CLB 2 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
 
04/25/2015   CLB 4 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
06/03/2015   PHI 3 vs CLB 0 (PP) 
09/12/2015   CLB 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
03/12/2016   PHI 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
06/01/2016   PHI 3 vs CLB 2 (PP) 
08/24/2016   PHI 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
07/22/2017   CLB 1 vs PHI 0 (CC) 
07/26/2017   PHI 3 vs CLB 0 (PP) 
 
03/17/2018   PHI 0 vs CLB 0 (PP) 
05/09/2018   CLB 1 vs PHI 0 (CC) 
09/29/2018   CLB 0 vs PHI 0 (CC) 
 
03/23/2019   PHI 3 vs CLB 0 (PP) 
09/29/2019   CLB 2 vs PHI 0 (CC) 
 
09/02/2020   CLB 1 vs PHI 0 (CC) 
11/01/2020   CLB 2 vs PHI 1 (CC) 
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COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 5 wins, 16 goals 
Crew SC 3 wins, 13 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/21/2011   POR 1 vs CLB 0  (PO) 
07/23/2011   CLB 1 vs POR 0 (CC) 
 
05/05/2012   POR 0 vs CLB 0  (PO) 
 
07/07/2013   CLB 1 vs POR 0 (CC) 
 
05/17/2014   POR 3 vs CLB 3  (PO) 
 
09/26/2015   POR 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
03/06/2016   POR 2 vs CLB 1 (PO) 
 
03/25/2017   CLB 3 vs POR 2 (CC) 
 
09/19/2018   POR 3 vs CLB 2 (PO) 
 
04/20/2019   POR 3 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/06/2015   POR 2 at CLB 1 (CC, F) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Crew SC 12 wins, 33 goals 
Real 6 wins, 27 goals 
Ties 4 
 
05/21/2005   CLB 2 vs RSL 0 (CC) 
09/24/2005   CLB 2 at RSL 1 (RE) 
 
05/06/2006   CLB 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
08/16/2006   RSL 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
04/14/2007   RSL 0 vs CLB 0 (RE) 
07/07/2007   CLB 2 vs RSL 0 (CC) 
 
07/12/2008   RSL 2 vs CLB 0 (RE) 
08/23/2008   CLB 3 vs RSL 0 (CC) 
 
04/02/2009   RSL 4 vs CLB 1 (RT) 
07/18/2009   CLB 3 vs RSL 1 (CC) 
 
04/24/2010   CLB 1 vs RSL 0 (CC) 
08/14/2010   RSL 2 vs CLB 0 (RT) 
 
06/08/2011   CLB 2 vs RSL 1 (CC) 
07/30/2011   CLB 2 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
06/30/2012   CLB 2 vs RSL 0 (CC) 
 
08/24/2013   RSL 4 vs CLB 0 (RT) 
 
06/04/2014   CLB 1 vs RSL 1 (CC) 
 
06/27/2015   RSL 2 vs CLB 2 (RT) 
 
05/28/2016   CLB 4 vs RSL 3 (CC) 
 
07/29/2017   RSL 2 vs CLB 2 (RT) 
 
06/30/2018   CLB 2 vs RSL 1 (CC) 
 
07/03/2019   RSL 1 vs CLB 0 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/31/2009   RSL 1 vs CLB 0 (RT) 
11/05/2009   RSL 3 at CLB 2 (CC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
05/27/2008   CLB 2 vs RSL 0 (CC, Q2) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
03/09/2010   CLB 0 vs RSL 0 (CC, QF) 
03/16/2010   RSL 4 vs CLB 1 (RT, QF) 
 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Crew SC 20 wins, 69 goals 
Earthquakes 15 wins, 61 goals 
Ties 8 
 
06/01/1996   SJ 2 vs CLB 2  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
07/20/1996   SJ 4 at CLB 3 (OH) 
08/18/1996   CLB 2 vs SJ 0 (OH) 
 
04/19/1997   CLB 1 vs SJ 1  CLB SOW  (OH) 
05/03/1997   CLB 3 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
08/09/1997   SJ 1 vs CLB 1  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
 
05/30/1998   CLB 4 vs SJ 1 (OH) 
07/03/1998   SJ 1 vs CLB 1  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
 
05/09/1999   CLB 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
06/30/1999   CLB 3 vs SJ 3  CLB SOW  (CC) 
 
03/25/2000   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (OT) (CC) 
07/01/2000   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (CC) 
08/02/2000   CLB 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
09/01/2000   SJ 3 vs CLB 0 (SJ) 
 
07/21/2001   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (CC) 
08/11/2001   SJ 2 vs CLB 2 (OT) (SJ) 
 
05/04/2002   SJ 3 vs CLB 2 (SJ) 
05/18/2002   CLB 2 vs SJ 0 (CC) 
06/15/2002   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (CC) 
09/07/2002   SJ 4 vs CLB 3 (OT) (SJ) 
 
05/17/2003   SJ 4 vs CLB 3 (SJ) 
06/07/2003   CLB 1 vs SJ 0 (CC) 
06/21/2003   SJ 2 vs CLB 1 (SJ) 
 
05/29/2004   CLB 1 vs SJ 0 (CC) 
09/08/2004   CLB 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
07/09/2005   SJ 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
08/06/2005   SJ 2 vs CLB 1 (SJ) 
 
05/10/2008   CLB 3 at SJ 2 (BS) 
06/07/2008   SJ 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
05/27/2009   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (CC) 
08/08/2009   CLB 3 at SJ 0 (CP) 
 
06/02/2010   SJ 2 vs CLB 2 (BS) 
10/02/2010   CLB 0 vs SJ 0 (CC) 
 
05/14/2011   SJ 3 vs CLB 0 (BS) 
07/16/2011   CLB 0 vs SJ 0 (CC) 
 
05/19/2012   SJ 1 vs CLB 1 (BS) 
 
03/16/2013   CLB 1 vs SJ 1 (CC) 
 
04/13/2014   SJ 1 vs CLB 1 (BS) 
 
05/16/2015   SJ 2 vs CLB 0 (SA) 
 
08/27/2016   CLB 2 vs SJ 0 (CC) 
 
08/05/2017   SJ 2 vs CLB 1 (SA) 
 
04/28/2018   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (CC) 
 
08/03/2019   SJ 1 vs CLB 1 (SA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/22/2001   SJ 3 at CLB 1 (CC) 
09/26/2001   SJ 3 vs CLB 0 (SJ) 
 
09/25/2002   CLB 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
09/28/2002   CLB 2 vs SJ 1 (CC) 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 6 wins, 22 goals 
Crew SC 4 wins, 17 goals 
Ties 5 
 
05/30/2009   SEA 1 vs CLB 1 (Q) 
10/03/2009   SEA 1 at CLB 0  (CC) 
 
05/01/2010   SEA 1 vs CLB 1 (Q) 
09/18/2010   SEA 4 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
05/07/2011   CLB 1 vs SEA 1 (CC) 
08/27/2011   SEA 6 vs CLB 2 (Q) 
 
05/23/2012   CLB 2 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
08/31/2013   SEA 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
03/29/2014   CLB 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
 
05/09/2015   CLB 3 vs SEA 2 (CC) 
 
04/30/2016   SEA 1 vs CLB 0 (Q) 
 
05/31/2017   CLB 3 vs SEA 0 (CC) 
 
05/05/2018   SEA 0 vs CLB 0 (Q) 
 
07/06/2019   SEA 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
03/07/2020   SEA 1 vs CLB 1 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/12/2020   CLB 3 vs SEA 0 (CC, F) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/05/2010    SEA 2 vs CLB 1 (Q, F) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Mutiny 13 wins, 43 goals 
Crew SC 10 wins, 39 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/20/1996   TB 2 at CLB 1 (OH) 
06/22/1996   CLB 3 at TB 3  CLB SOW (TB) 
07/04/1996   TB 4 vs CLB 1 (TB) 
07/25/1996   CLB 1 vs TB 0 (OH) 
 
06/07/1997   TB 3 vs CLB 1 (TB) 
07/27/1997   TB 0 at CLB 0  TB SOW (OH) 
09/18/1997   TB 2 vs CLB 1 (TB) 
09/28/1997   CLB 1 vs TB 1  CLB SOW (OH) 
 
03/21/1998   CLB 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
04/30/1998   CLB 1 at TB 0 (TB) 
08/22/1998   CLB 3 vs TB 1 (OH) 
09/24/1998   TB 4 at CLB 3 (OH) 
 
04/03/1999   CLB 3 at TB 2 (RJ) 
05/22/1999   TB 0 at CLB 0  TB SOW (CC) 
08/22/1999   TB 1 at CLB 1  TB SOW (CC) 
08/27/1999   TB 2 vs CLB 1 (RJ) 
 
03/18/2000   TB 5 vs CLB 1 (RJ) 
05/13/2000   TB 3 vs CLB 1 (RJ) 
06/28/2000   TB 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
08/30/2000   TB 4 at CLB 3 (CC) 
 
04/14/2001   CLB 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
06/16/2001   CLB 6 vs TB 1 (CC) 
09/09/2001   CLB 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/25/1996   TB 2 at CLB 0 (OH) 
09/28/1996   CLB 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
10/02/1996   TB 4 vs CLB 1 (TB) 
 
10/05/1997   CLB 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
10/08/1997   CLB 2 vs TB 0 (OH) 
 
10/17/1999   CLB 2 vs TB 0 (CC) 
10/22/1999   CLB 2 at TB 0 (RJ) 

 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Crew SC 14 wins, 53 goals 
Toronto FC 10 wins, 51 goals 
Ties 12 
 
05/26/2007   CLB 2 vs TOR 2 (CC) 
07/22/2007   CLB 2 vs TOR 0 (CC) 
09/22/2007   CLB 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
03/29/2008   CLB 2 vs TOR 0 (CC) 
05/17/2008   TOR 0 vs CLB 0 (T) 
09/13/2008   TOR 1 vs CLB 1 (T) 
 
03/28/2009   CLB 1 vs TOR 1 (CC) 
05/02/2009   TOR 1 vs CLB 1 (T) 
07/25/2009   CLB 3 vs TOR 2 (CC) 
 
03/27/2010   CLB 2 vs TOR 0 (CC) 
10/16/2010   TOR 2 vs CLB 2 (T) 
 
04/23/2011   TOR 1 vs CLB 1 (T) 
09/10/2011   TOR 4 at CLB 2 (CC) 
 
03/31/2012   CLB 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
08/22/2012   CLB 2 vs TOR 1 (CC) 
10/28/2012   CLB 2 vs TOR 1 (CC) 
 
05/18/2013   CLB 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
07/27/2013   TOR 2 vs CLB 1 (T) 
08/17/2013   CLB 2 vs TOR 0 (CC) 
 
04/05/2014   TOR 2 at CLB 0 (CC) 
05/31/2014   TOR 3 vs CLB 2 (T) 
08/09/2014   TOR 3 at CLB 2 (CC) 
 
03/14/2015   CLB 2 vs TOR 0 (CC) 
07/25/2015   CLB 3 vs TOR 3 (CC) 
10/17/2015   CLB 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
05/21/2016   TOR 0 vs CLB 0 (T) 
07/13/2016   CLB 1 vs TOR 1 (CC) 
07/31/2016   TOR 3 vs CLB 0 (T) 
 
04/15/2017   CLB 2 vs TOR 1 (CC) 
05/10/2017   TOR 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
05/26/2017   TOR 5 vs CLB 0 (T) 
 
03/03/2018   CLB 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
06/02/2018   CLB 3 vs TOR 3 (CC) 
 
08/17/2019   CLB 2 vs TOR 2 (CC) 
10/06/2019   TOR 1 vs CLB 0 (T) 
 
09/27/2020   TOR 3 vs CLB 1 (CU) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/21/2017   CLB 0 vs TOR 0 (CC) 
11/29/2017   TOR 1 vs CLB 0 (T) 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 5 wins, 15 goals 
Crew SC 2 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/30/2011   CLB 2 vs VAN 1 (CC) 
07/06/2011   CLB 1 at VAN 0 (EF) 
 
04/28/2012   VAN 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
03/09/2013   VAN 2 vs CLB 1 (BC) 
 
05/10/2014   VAN 1 at CLB 0 (CC) 
 
04/08/2015   VAN 2 vs CLB 2 (BC) 
 
09/10/2016   VAN 3 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
09/16/2017   VAN 2 vs CLB 2 (BC) 
 
03/31/2018   VAN 2 at CLB 1 (CC) 
 
09/21/2019   VAN 1 vs CLB 1 (BC) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC  
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
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D.C. UNITED VS. FC DALLAS 
 
FC Dallas 22 wins, 79 goals 
D.C. United 16 wins, 78 goals 
Ties 8 
 
05/01/1996   DC 3 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
05/18/1996   DAL 3 vs DC 2 (CB) 
07/04/1996   DAL 1 vs DC 1  DAL SOW  (CB) 
07/07/1996   DC 6 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
 
05/04/1997   DAL 2 vs DC 2  DAL SOW  (CB) 
05/10/1997   DAL 2 at DC 2  DAL SOW  (DC) 
07/04/1997   DC 3 at DAL 2 (CB) 
 
06/07/1998   DAL 4 at DC 4  DAL SOW  (DC) 
08/07/1998   DC 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
06/16/1999   DAL 3 vs DC 0 (CB) 
09/04/1999   DC 4 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
 
05/27/2000   DC 3 vs DAL 2 (DC) 
06/24/2000   DC 2 vs DAL 0 (DC) 
07/08/2000   DAL 3 vs DC 0 (CB) 
08/12/2000   DAL 1 vs DC 0 (CB) 
 
06/09/2001   DAL 3 vs DC 0 (CB) 
 
04/06/2002   DAL 2 vs DC 1 (CB) 
09/19/2002   DAL 4 at DC 3 (OT) (DC) 
 
05/03/2003   DC 0 vs DAL 0 (OT) (DC) 
05/31/2003   DAL 3 vs DC 2 (DR) 
07/02/2003   DC 3 at DAL 1 (DR) 
 
06/26/2004   DAL 1 vs DC 1 (CB) 
07/24/2004   DAL 5 vs DC 1 (CB) 
09/11/2004   DC 3 vs DAL 0 (DC) 
 
05/28/2005   DAL 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
09/10/2005   DC 2 at DAL 1 (PH) 
 
04/29/2006   DC 1 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
07/04/2006   DC 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
07/14/2007   DC 3 vs DAL 3 (DC) 
09/01/2007   DC 4 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
09/13/2008   DC 2 vs DAL 2 (DC) 
09/28/2008   DAL 3 vs DC 0 (PH) 
 
05/02/2009   DC 2 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
09/05/2009   DAL 2 vs DC 2 (PH) 
 
05/08/2010   DAL 1 vs DC 0 (PH) 
08/14/2010   DAL 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
05/07/2011   DC 0 vs DAL 0 (DC) 
07/16/2011   DAL 0 vs DC 0 (PH) 
 
03/30/2012   DC 4 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
 
05/11/2013   DAL 2 vs DC 1 (PH) 
 
04/26/2014   DC 4 vs DAL 1 (DC) 
 
07/18/2015   DAL 2 vs DC 1 (PH) 
 
03/26/2016   DAL 3 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
07/04/2017   DAL 4 vs DC 2 (PH) 
 
10/13/2018   DC 1 vs DAL 0 (WA) 
 
07/04/2019   DAL 2 vs DC 0 (PH) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/27/1996   DC 2 at DAL 0 (DC, SF) 
10/29/1997   DAL 0 at DC 0 DAL SOW (OT) (X2, F) 
08/24/2005   DAL 1 at DC 1 DAL SOW (OT) (X0 QF) 
04/22/2009   DC 2 vs DAL 0 (DC, Q1) 
04/28/2010   DC 4 vs DAL 2 (DC, Q2) 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
Dynamo 15 wins, 45 goals 
D.C. United 6 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 5 
 
04/15/2006   DC 2 vs HOU 0 (DC) 
09/30/2006   HOU 1 vs DC 0 (H) 
 
05/26/2007   DC 2 vs HOU 1 (DC) 
07/08/2007   HOU 1 vs DC 0 (H) 
 
07/23/2008   HOU 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
10/12/2008   HOU 0 vs DC 0 (H) 
 
04/04/2009   DC 1 vs HOU 0 (DC) 
08/01/2009   HOU 4 vs DC 3 (H) 
 
05/22/2010   HOU 2 vs DC 0 (H) 
09/25/2010   HOU 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
04/29/2011   HOU 4 vs DC 1 (H) 
06/25/2011   DC 2 vs HOU 2 (DC) 
 
04/28/2012   DC 3 vs HOU 2 (DC) 
05/12/2012   HOU 1 vs DC 0 (HB) 
07/15/2012   HOU 4 vs DC 0 (HB) 
 
03/02/2013   HOU 2 vs DC 0 (HB) 
05/08/2013   HOU 4 at DC 0 (DC) 
10/27/2013   HOU 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
05/21/2014   DC 2 vs HOU 0 (DC) 
08/03/2014   HOU 1 vs DC 0 (HB) 
10/12/2014   DC 3 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
04/18/2015   DC 1 vs HOU 1 (DC) 
 
06/18/2016   HOU 0 vs DC 0 (HB) 
 
07/22/2017   HOU 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
03/17/2018   DC 2 vs HOU 2 (X0) 
 
05/18/2019   HOU 2 vs DC 1 (HB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/11/2012   HOU 3 vs DC 1 (HB) 
11/18/2012   DC 1 vs HOU 1 (DC) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
08/01/2007   HOU 1 vs DC 0 (H, GrpB) 
07/19/2008   HOU 3 at DC 1 (DC, GrpA) 
 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
D.C. United 22 wins, 69 goals 
Sporting 21 wins, 75 goals 
Ties 13 
 
06/20/1996   KC 5 vs DC 1 (KC) 
07/31/1996   KC 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
08/04/1996   KC 4 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
06/21/1997   KC 6 vs DC 1 (KC) 
07/19/1997   KC 3 vs DC 2 (KC) 
08/31/1997   DC 2 vs KC 0 (DC) 
 
03/21/1998   DC 3 vs KC 2 (DC) 
08/26/1998   DC 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
05/15/1999   DC 3 at KC 3  DC SOW (KC) 
06/26/1999   DC 3 vs KC 0 (DC) 
 
05/17/2000   KC 2 vs DC 0 (KC) 
06/10/2000   DC 0 vs KC 0 (DC) 
 
04/07/2001   DC 3 vs KC 2 (DC) 
06/16/2001   DC 3 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
04/20/2002   DC 2 vs KC 1 (OT) (DC) 
06/15/2002   KC 2 vs DC 0 (KC) 
07/04/2002   KC 2 vs DC 1 (KC) 
08/10/2002   DC 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (DC) 
 
04/12/2003   KC 3 vs DC 2 (OT) (KC) 
05/17/2003   DC 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (DC) 
10/25/2003   DC 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (DC) 
 
05/15/2004   DC 1 vs KC 0 (DC) 
07/10/2004   KC 1 vs DC 0 (KC) 
 
04/30/2005   KC 0 vs DC 0 (KC) 
05/21/2005   DC 3 vs KC 2 (DC) 
07/09/2005   KC 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
07/20/2005   KC 1 vs DC 1 (KC) 
 
05/13/2006   DC 2 vs KC 1 (DC) 
05/27/2006   DC 3 at KC 1 (KC) 
06/24/2006   DC 1 vs KC 0 (DC) 
06/28/2006   DC 3 at KC 2 (KC) 
 
04/14/2007   KC 4 at DC 2 (DC) 
07/04/2007   DC 1 at KC 0  (KC) 
10/05/2007   KC 1 vs DC 1 (KC) 
 
03/29/2008   KC 2 vs DC 0 (CA) 
08/02/2008   DC 2 vs KC 0 (DC) 
 
05/06/2009   KC 1 vs DC 1 (CA) 
09/09/2009   DC 1 vs KC 0 (DC) 
10/24/2009   KC 2 vs DC 2 (CA) 
 
03/27/2010   KC 4 vs DC 0 (CA) 
05/05/2010   DC 2 vs KC 1 (DC) 
 
08/21/2011   KC 1 vs DC 0 (SP) 
10/22/2011   KC 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
03/10/2012   KC 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
08/11/2012   KC 2 vs DC 1 (SP) 
 
04/05/2013   KC 1 vs DC 0 (SP) 
05/19/2013   DC 1 vs KC 1 (DC) 
10/18/2013   KC 1 vs DC 0 (SP) 
 
05/31/2014   DC 1 vs KC 0 (DC) 
08/23/2014   DC 3 at KC 0 (SP) 
10/03/2014   DC 0 vs KC 0 (DC) 
 
05/09/2015   DC 1 vs KC 1 (DC) 
 
05/27/2016   DC 1 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
03/04/2017   DC 0 vs KC 0 (DC) 
 
03/31/2018   KC 1 vs DC 0 (SP) 
 
05/12/2019   DC 1 vs KC 0 (WA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/14/2004   DC 3 at KC 2 (HD, F) 
 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 20 wins, 74 goals 
D.C. United 15 wins, 58 goals 
Ties 11 
 
04/20/1996   LA 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
05/05/1996   LA 3 vs DC 1 (RB) 
08/18/1996   DC 2 vs LA 1 (DC) 
 
03/29/1997   DC 0 at LA 0  DC SOW (RB) 
05/02/1997   DC 2 vs LA 0 (DC) 
07/12/1997   LA 3 vs DC 1 (RB) 
08/09/1997   DC 4 vs LA 2 (DC) 
 
07/10/1998   DC 3 vs LA 0 (DC) 
07/25/1998   DC 1 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
06/19/1999   LA 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
09/25/1999   DC 2 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
03/25/2000   LA 4 at DC 0 (DC) 
05/20/2000   LA 2 vs DC 1 (RB) 
06/28/2000   LA 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
07/15/2000   DC 2 at LA 1 (RB) 
 
07/07/2001   LA 3 at DC 0 (DC) 
08/11/2001   LA 1 vs DC 0 (RB) 
 
03/23/2002   LA 2 vs DC 1 (OT) (RB) 
06/29/2002   DC 1 vs LA 0 (OT) (DC) 
 
09/06/2003   DC 2 vs LA 1 (DC) 
09/20/2003   LA 1 vs DC 0 (OT) (HD) 
 
04/10/2004   LA 1 vs DC 1 (HD) 
05/19/2004   LA 4 at DC 2 (DC) 
07/17/2004   DC 1 vs LA 1 (DC) 
 
07/23/2005   DC 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
08/20/2005   LA 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
06/11/2006   LA 1 vs DC 1 (HD) 
08/26/2006   LA 5 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
06/02/2007   LA 0 vs DC 0 (HD) 
08/09/2007   DC 1 vs LA 0 (DC) 
 
06/29/2008   DC 4 vs LA 1 (DC) 
09/20/2008   LA 5 vs DC 2 (HD) 
 
03/22/2009   LA 2 vs DC 2 (HD) 
08/22/2009   DC 0 vs LA 0 (DC) 
 
07/18/2010   LA 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
09/18/2010   LA 2 vs DC 1 (HD) 
 
04/09/2011   DC 1 vs LA 1 (DC) 
06/03/2011   LA 0 vs DC 0 (HD) 
 
03/18/2012   LA 3 vs DC 1 (HD) 
 
09/14/2013   DC 2 vs LA 2 (DC) 
 
08/27/2014   LA 4 vs DC 1 (HD) 
 
03/28/2015   DC 1 vs LA 0 (DC) 
 
03/06/2016   LA 4 vs DC 1 (HD) 
 
06/03/2017   DC 0 vs LA 0 (DC) 
 
07/04/2018   LA 2 vs DC 2 (HD) 
 
08/11/2019   DC 2 vs LA 1 (WA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/20/1996   DC 3 at LA 2 (OT) (FX, F) 
 
11/21/1999   DC 2 at LA 0 (FX, F) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
08/22/1997   LA 1 at DC 0 (DC, SF) 
 
01/19/2001   LA 1 vs DC 1  LA SOW (LA, SF) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
08/15/2007   LA 2 vs DC 0 (HD, SF) 
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D.C. UNITED VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 1 win, 5 goals 
D.C. United 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 1 
 
05/26/2018   LFC 1 vs DC 1 (LC) 
 
04/06/2019   LFC 4 at DC 0 (WA) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
 
D.C. United 1 win, 2 goals 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
03/07/2020   DC 2 vs MCF 1 (WA) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
D.C. United 7 wins, 29 goals 
Fusion 7 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/15/1998   DC 2 at MIA 0 (LK) 
07/02/1998   DC 3 vs MIA 1 (DC) 
09/13/1998   MIA 4 vs DC 3 (LK) 
09/19/1998   MIA 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
05/22/1999   DC 3 at MIA 1 (LK) 
06/10/1999   DC 3 vs MIA 1 (DC) 
08/21/1999   DC 2 at MIA 2  DC SOW (LK) 
08/25/1999   DC 3 vs MIA 1 (DC) 
 
05/10/2000   MIA 1 vs DC 0 (OT) (LK) 
08/05/2000   MIA 3 vs DC 1 (LK) 
08/26/2000   DC 2 vs MIA 1 (OT) (DC) 
09/09/2000   MIA 6 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
05/30/2001   MIA 2 vs DC 1 (LK) 
08/01/2001   DC 2 vs MIA 2 (OT) (DC) 
09/08/2001   MIA 3 vs DC 1 (LK) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/30/1998   DC 2 vs MIA 1 (DC) 
10/04/1998   DC 0 at MIA 0  DC SOW (LK) 
 
10/16/1999   DC 2 vs MIA 0 (DC) 
10/24/1999   DC 0 at MIA 0  DC SOW (LK) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/09/2000   MIA 3 at DC 2 (DC, QF) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
MNUFC 2 wins, 6 goals 
D.C. United 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/29/2017   MIN 4 vs DC 0 (MU) 
 
09/12/2018   DC 2 vs MIN 1 (WA) 
 
04/28/2019   MIN 1 vs DC 0 (MN) 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
D.C. United 7 wins, 29 goals 
CFM 7 wins, 23 goals 
Ties 7 
 
04/18/2012   DC 1 vs MTL 1 (DC) 
06/30/2012   DC 3 vs MTL 0 (DC) 
08/25/2012   MTL 3 vs DC 0 (SS) 
 
08/03/2013   DC 3 vs MTL 1 (DC) 
08/17/2013   MTL 2 vs DC 1 (SS) 
 
05/17/2014   DC 1 vs MTL 1 (DC) 
06/11/2014   DC 4 at MTL 2 (SS) 
10/25/2014   MTL 1 vs DC 1 (SS) 
 
03/07/2015   DC 1 vs MTL 0 (DC) 
08/08/2015   DC 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
09/26/2015   MTL 2 vs DC 0 (SS) 
 
07/31/2016   DC 1 vs MTL 1 (DC) 
08/24/2016   MTL 1 vs DC 1 (SS) 
 
05/06/2017   MTL 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
07/01/2017   MTL 2 vs DC 0 (SS) 
 
08/04/2018   MTL 1 vs DC 1 (SS) 
09/29/2018   DC 5 vs MTL 0 (WA) 
 
04/09/2019   DC 0 vs MTL 0 (WA) 
08/31/2019   DC 3 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
07/21/2020   MTL 1 vs DC 0 (WD) 
11/08/2020   MTL 3 at DC 2 (WA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/27/2016   MTL 4 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Nashville SC 1 win, 1 goal 
D.C. United 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
09/23/2020   NSH 1 vs DC 0 (NS) 
 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
D.C. United 34 wins, 115 goals 
Revolution 30 wins, 101 goals 
Ties 15 
 
04/27/1996   NE 1 vs DC 1  NE SOW  (FX) 
06/30/1996   DC 3 vs NE 1 (DC) 
07/20/1996   NE 2 vs DC 0 (FX) 
09/17/1996   DC 3 vs NE 2 (DC) 
 
05/18/1997   DC 0 at NE 0  DC SOW  (FX) 
06/14/1997   DC 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
08/27/1997   DC 3 vs NE 2 (DC) 
09/16/1997   DC 2 vs NE 2  DC SOW  (DC) 
 
03/29/1998   DC 1 vs NE 1  DC SOW  (DC) 
04/18/1998   NE 1 vs DC 1  NE SOW  (FX) 
05/13/1998   DC 3 vs NE 2 (DC) 
07/15/1998   DC 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
 
04/10/1999   DC 2 at NE 2  DC SOW  (FX) 
04/24/1999   NE 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
07/25/1999   DC 2 at NE 0 (FX) 
10/09/1999   NE 1 at DC 1  NE SOW  (DC) 
 
04/15/2000   NE 2 vs DC 1 (OT) (FX) 
05/13/2000   NE 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
08/30/2000   NE 1 vs DC 0 (FX) 
09/03/2000   DC 2 vs NE 0 (DC) 
 
04/21/2001   DC 2 vs NE 1 (DC) 
05/09/2001   DC 5 vs NE 0 (DC) 
07/14/2001   DC 3 at NE 1 (FX) 
08/18/2001   NE 2 vs DC 1 (FX) 
 
06/08/2002   DC 3 vs NE 2 (DC) 
07/06/2002   NE 2 vs DC 0 (GL) 
07/27/2002   NE 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
09/07/2002   NE 3 vs DC 0 (GL) 
 
06/21/2003   DC 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (DC) 
07/27/2003   DC 4 at NE 2 (GL) 
08/09/2003   DC 1 vs NE 0 (DC) 
10/11/2003   NE 1 vs DC 0 (OT) (GL) 
 
05/29/2004   DC 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/14/2004   DC 2 vs NE 2 (DC) 
08/28/2004   NE 0 vs DC 0 (GL) 
10/09/2004   DC 1 vs NE 0 (DC) 
 
04/23/2005   NE 4 at DC 3 (DC) 
05/14/2005   NE 1 vs DC 0 (GL) 
06/18/2005   DC 2 vs NE 0 (DC) 
08/27/2005   NE 2 vs DC 1 (GL) 
 
06/03/2006   DC 1 vs NE 0 (DC) 
06/17/2006   NE 1 vs DC 1 (GL) 
09/13/2006   NE 1 vs DC 1 (GL) 
10/07/2006   NE 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
05/03/2007   DC 1 vs NE 1 (DC) 
08/05/2007   DC 3 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/09/2007   DC 4 vs NE 2 (DC) 
 
05/29/2008   NE 2 vs DC 2 (GL) 
08/20/2008   NE 2 vs DC 1 (GL) 
10/16/2008   DC 2 vs NE 1 (DC) 
 
04/17/2009   DC 1 vs NE 1 (DC) 
05/30/2009   NE 2 vs DC 1 (GL) 
 
04/03/2010   NE 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
08/07/2010   NE 1 vs DC 0 (GL) 
 
03/26/2011   NE 2 vs DC 1 (GL) 
07/20/2011   NE 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
04/14/2012   DC 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
05/26/2012   DC 3 vs NE 2 (DC) 
09/15/2012   DC 2 vs NE 1 (DC) 
 
06/08/2013   NE 0 vs DC 0 (GL) 
07/27/2013   NE 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
09/21/2013   NE 2 vs DC 1 (GL) 
 
04/05/2014   DC 2 vs NE 0 (DC) 
05/24/2014   NE 2 vs DC 1 (GL) 
 
05/23/2015   NE 1 vs DC 1 (GL) 
06/21/2015   DC 2 vs NE 1 (DC) 
 
03/12/2016   NE 0 vs DC 0 (GL) 
04/23/2016   DC 3 vs NE 0 (DC) 
06/25/2016   DC 2 vs NE 0 (DC) 
 
04/22/2017   NE 2 vs DC 2 (GL) 
08/26/2017   DC 1 vs NE 0 (DC) 
 
06/30/2018   NE 3 vs DC 2 (GL) 
08/19/2018   DC 2 vs NE 0 (WA) 
 
05/25/2019   NE 1 vs DC 1 (GL) 
07/12/2019   DC 2 vs NE 2 (WA) 

 
D.C. VS. NEW ENGLAND (CONT.) 
 
07/17/2020   DC 1 vs NE 1 (WD) 
08/25/2020   NE 2 at DC 1 (WA) 
09/27/2020   NE 2 at DC 0 (WA) 
11/01/2020   NE 4 vs DC 3 (GL) 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/05/1997   DC 4 vs NE 1 (DC) 
10/08/1997   DC 1 at NE 1  DC SOW (FX) 
 
11/06/2004   DC 3 vs NE 3  DC SOW (OT) (DC) 
 
11/05/2006   NE 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
10/28/2015   DC 2 vs NE 1 (DC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/22/2001   NE 2 vs DC 0 (FX, QF) 
08/12/2008   DC 3 vs NE 1 (DC, SF) 
04/26/2011   NE 3 at DC 2 (DC, R2) 
06/26/2013   DC 3 vs NE 1 (X0, QF) 
06/28/2017   NE 2 vs DC 1 (Y0, 5R) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 6 wins, 23 goals 
D.C. United 4 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 3 
 
08/13/2015   NYC 3 vs DC 1 (NY) 
10/02/2015   DC 2 vs NYC 1 (DC) 
 
05/08/2016   NYC 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
09/01/2016   NYC 3 vs DC 2 (NY) 
10/16/2016   DC 3 vs NYC 1 (DC) 
 
03/12/2017   NYC 4 vs DC 0 (NY) 
04/08/2017   DC 2 vs NYC 1 (DC) 
 
09/08/2018   NYC 1 vs DC 1 (NY) 
10/21/2018   DC 3 vs NYC 1 (WA) 
 
03/10/2019   NYC 0 vs DC 0 (NY) 
04/21/2019   NYC 2 at DC 0 (WA) 
 
09/06/2020   DC 0 vs NYC 0 (WA) 
10/07/2020   NYC 4 vs DC 1 (NY) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/19/2019   NYC 2 at DC 1 (WA, 5R) 
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D.C. UNITED VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
D.C. United 35 wins, 137 goals 
Red Bulls 31 wins, 119 goals 
Ties 15 
 
05/12/1996   MET 1 at DC 1  MET SOW  (DC) 
05/30/1996   DC 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
08/21/1996   DC 3 at MET 2 (ER) 
09/06/1996   MET 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
04/05/1997   DC 2 vs MET 1 (DC) 
04/19/1997   DC 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
07/27/1997   MET 2 vs DC 1 (ER) 
09/28/1997   MET 3 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
05/09/1998   DC 2 vs MET 0 (DC) 
05/16/1998   MET 4 vs DC 3 (ER) 
08/22/1998   DC 2 vs MET 1 (DC) 
09/16/1998   DC 5 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
04/03/1999   DC 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
05/08/1999   DC 2 vs MET 1 (DC) 
08/11/1999   DC 4 at MET 1 (ER) 
09/18/1999   DC 1 vs MET 1  DC SOW  (DC) 
 
04/01/2000   MET 3 vs DC 2 (ER) 
04/22/2000   MET 3 at DC 2 (OT) (DC) 
06/21/2000   MET 2 vs DC 2 (OT) (ER) 
08/02/2000   DC 3 vs MET 2 (OT) (DC) 
 
05/05/2001   MET 3 vs DC 2 (ER) 
06/13/2001   DC 2 vs MET 1 (DC) 
07/21/2001   MET 2 vs DC 1 (ER) 
08/15/2001   MET 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
05/18/2002   DC 4 vs MET 2 (DC) 
08/25/2002   MET 1 vs DC 0 (ER) 
09/12/2002   DC 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
09/14/2002   DC 2 vs MET 1 (DC) 
 
05/10/2003   MET 1 vs DC 0 (ER) 
07/05/2003   MET 3 at DC 2 (OT) (DC) 
09/25/2003   DC 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
09/28/2003   DC 1 vs MET 1 (OT) (DC) 
 
04/17/2004   MET 3 vs DC 2 (ER) 
07/03/2004   DC 6 vs MET 2 (DC) 
10/02/2004   DC 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
10/17/2004   DC 3 vs MET 2 (DC) 
 
06/12/2005   MET 0 vs DC 0 (ER) 
08/10/2005   DC 3 vs MET 0 (DC) 
10/01/2005   DC 4 at MET 1 (ER) 
10/08/2005   MET 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
04/02/2006   DC 2 vs NY 2 (DC) 
04/22/2006   DC 4 at NY 1 (ER) 
08/16/2006   NY 0 vs DC 0 (ER) 
09/23/2006   DC 4 vs NY 3 (DC) 
 
06/10/2007   DC 4 vs NY 2  (DC) 
07/22/2007   NY 1 vs DC 0 (ER) 
08/22/2007   DC 3 vs NY 1 (DC) 
 
06/14/2008   DC 4 vs NY 1 (DC) 
08/10/2008   NY 4 vs DC 1 (ER) 
08/30/2008   DC 0 vs NY 0 (DC) 
 
04/26/2009   DC 3 at NY 2 (ER) 
06/04/2009   DC 2 vs NY 0 (DC) 
 
05/01/2010   NY 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
07/10/2010   NY 0 vs DC 0 (BA) 
 
04/21/2011   NY 4 at DC 0 (DC) 
07/09/2011   DC 1 at NY 0 (BA) 
 
04/22/2012   DC 4 vs NY 1 (DC) 
06/24/2012   NY 3 vs DC 2 (BA) 
08/29/2012   DC 2 vs NY 2 (DC) 
 
03/16/2013   NY 0 vs DC 0 (BA) 
04/13/2013   NY 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
08/31/2013   NY 2 vs DC 1 (BA) 
 
04/12/2014   DC 1 vs NY 0 (DC) 
08/31/2014   DC 2 vs NY 0 (DC) 
09/10/2014   NY 1 vs DC 0 (BA) 
 
03/22/2015   NYR 2 vs DC 0 (BA) 
04/11/2015   DC 2 vs NYR 2 (DC) 
08/30/2015   NYR 3 vs DC 0 (BA) 
 
05/13/2016   DC 2 vs NYR 0 (DC) 
08/21/2016   DC 2 vs NYR 2 (DC) 
09/11/2016   NYR 2 vs DC 2 (BA) 
 
04/15/2017   NYR 2 vs DC 0 (BA) 
09/27/2017   NYR 3 vs DC 3 (BA) 
10/22/2017   NYR 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
07/25/2018   NYR 1 at DC 0 (WA) 
08/26/2018   NYR 1 vs DC 0 (BA) 
09/16/2018   DC 3 vs NYR 3 (WA)

 
D.C. UNITED VS. RED BULLS (CONT.) 
 
08/21/2019   NYR 2 at DC 1 (WA) 
09/29/2019   NYR 0 vs DC 0 (BA) 
 
09/02/2020   DC 1 at NYR 0 (BA) 
09/12/2020   NYR 2 at DC 0 (WA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/24/1996   MET 2 vs DC 2  MET SOW  (ER) 
09/27/1996   DC 1 vs MET 0 (DC) 
10/02/1996   DC 2 vs MET 1 (DC) 
 
10/23/2004   DC 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
10/30/2004   DC 2 vs MET 0 (DC) 
 
10/21/2006   DC 1 at NY 0 (ER) 
10/29/2006   DC 1 vs NY 1 (DC) 
 
11/03/2012   DC 1 vs NY 1 (DC) 
11/08/2012   DC 1 at NY 0 (BA) 
 
11/02/2014   NY 2 vs DC 0 (BA) 
11/08/2014   DC 2 vs NY 1 (DC) 
 
11/01/2015   NYR 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
11/08/2015   NYR 1 vs DC 0 (BA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/01/2003   MET 3 vs DC 2 (X9, SF) 
08/23/2006   DC 3 vs NY 1 (DC, QF) 
05/20/2009   DC 5 vs NY 3 (DC, Q2) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
D.C. United 6 wins, 17 goals 
Orlando City 4 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/03/2015   DC 1 at ORL 0 (OC) 
05/13/2015   DC 2 vs ORL 1 (DC) 
06/14/2015   ORL 1 vs DC 0 (OC) 
 
09/24/2016   DC 4 vs ORL 1 (DC) 
10/23/2016   ORL 4 vs DC 2 (OC) 
 
05/31/2017   ORL 2 vs DC 0 (OS) 
09/09/2017   ORL 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
03/03/2018   ORL 1 vs DC 1 (OS) 
08/12/2018   DC 3 vs ORL 2 (WA) 
 
03/31/2019   DC 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
06/26/2019   DC 1 vs ORL 0 (WA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/20/2018   DC 2 vs ORL 2 ORL SOW (X0, 5R) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 14 wins, 50 goals 
D.C. United 8 wins, 32 goals 
Ties 5 
 
04/10/2010   PHI 3 vs DC 2 (LF) 
08/22/2010   DC 2 vs PHI 0 (DC) 
 
07/02/2011   DC 2 vs PHI 2 (DC) 
09/29/2011   PHI 3 vs DC 2 (PP) 
 
06/16/2012   DC 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
08/19/2012   DC 1 vs PHI 1 (DC) 
09/20/2012   DC 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
04/21/2013   PHI 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
08/10/2013   PHI 2 vs DC 0 (PP) 
10/12/2013   DC 1 vs PHI 1 (DC) 
 
05/10/2014   DC 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
09/27/2014   DC 1 vs PHI 0 (DC) 
 
05/17/2015   PHI 1 vs DC 0 (PP) 
05/30/2015   DC 2 vs PHI 1 (DC) 
07/26/2015   DC 3 vs PHI 2 (DC) 
 
05/20/2016   PHI 1 vs DC 0 (PP) 
07/09/2016   PHI 3 vs DC 0 (PP) 
08/06/2016   DC 2 vs PHI 2 (DC) 
 
04/01/2017   DC 2 vs PHI 1 (DC) 
05/13/2017   PHI 4 at DC 0 (PP) 
06/24/2017   PHI 1 vs DC 0 (PP) 
 
04/28/2018   PHI 3 vs DC 2 (PP) 
08/29/2018   PHI 2 at DC 0 (WA) 
 
08/04/2019   PHI 5 at DC 1 (WA) 
08/24/2019   PHI 3 vs DC 1 (PP) 
 
08/29/2020   PHI 4 vs DC 1 (PP) 
10/14/2020   DC 2 vs PHI 2 (WA) 
 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. PHILADELPHIA (CONT.) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/06/2011   DC 2 vs PHI 2  DC SOW (DC, R1) 
06/05/2012   PHI 2 at DC 1 (OT) (X0, 4R) 
06/12/2013   DC 3 vs PHI 1 (X0, 4R) 
06/30/2015   PHI 2 vs DC 1 (PP, 5R) 
06/12/2019   DC 2 vs PHI 1 (OT) (WA, 4R) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 4 wins, 15 goals 
D.C. United 4 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/29/2011   DC 3 at POR 2 (PO) 
10/19/2011   DC 1 vs POR 1 (DC) 
 
09/29/2012   POR 1 vs DC 1 (PO) 
 
05/25/2013   POR 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
05/03/2014   POR 3 vs DC 2 (PO) 
 
05/27/2015   POR 1 vs DC 0 (PO) 
 
08/13/2016   DC 2 vs POR 0 (DC) 
 
10/15/2017   POR 4 vs DC 0 (PO) 
 
08/15/2018   DC 4 vs POR 1 (WA) 
 
09/15/2019   DC 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 9 wins, 33 goals 
D.C. United 8 wins, 38 goals 
Ties 5 
 
08/31/2005   DC 5 vs RSL 1 (DC) 
10/05/2005   DC 3 at RSL 1 (RE) 
 
07/29/2006   RSL 2 vs DC 1 (RE) 
09/09/2006   DC 1 vs RSL 1 (DC) 
 
06/23/2007   RSL 2 vs DC 1 (RE) 
09/12/2007   DC 2 vs RSL 1 (DC) 
 
04/12/2008   RSL 4 vs DC 0 (RE) 
04/26/2008   DC 4 vs RSL 1 (DC) 
 
04/11/2009   RSL 2 vs DC 1 (RT) 
05/23/2009   DC 0 vs RSL 0 (DC) 
 
06/05/2010   DC 0 vs RSL 0  (DC) 
07/31/2010   RSL 3 vs DC 0 (RT) 
 
06/18/2011   RSL 1 vs DC 1 (RT) 
09/24/2011   DC 4 vs RSL 1  (DC) 
 
09/01/2012   RSL 1 vs DC 0 (RT) 
 
03/09/2013   DC 1 vs RSL 0 (DC) 
 
08/09/2014   RSL 3 vs DC 0 (RT) 
 
08/01/2015   DC 6 vs RSL 4 (DC) 
 
07/01/2016   RSL 1 vs DC 1 (RT) 
 
08/12/2017   RSL 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
05/12/2018   RSL 3 vs DC 2 (RT) 
 
03/16/2019   DC 5 vs RSL 0 (WA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/02/2010   DC 2 vs RSL 1 (OT) (DC, Q3) 
10/01/2013   DC 1 at RSL 0 (RT, F) 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 17 wins, 59 goals 
United 15 wins, 67 goals 
Ties 8 
 
04/06/1996   SJ 1 vs DC 0 (SJ) 
06/05/1996   DC 3 vs SJ 1 (DC) 
06/23/1996   SJ 2 vs DC 1 (SJ) 
 
04/26/1997   SJ 2 at DC 2  SJ SOW (DC) 
05/22/1997   DC 3 vs SJ 1 (DC) 
06/01/1997   DC 3 at SJ 2 (SJ) 
 
04/29/1998   DC 3 vs SJ 1 (DC) 
06/03/1998   DC 4 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
04/17/1999   SJ 1 at DC 1  SJ SOW (DC) 
07/04/1999   SJ 1 vs DC 1  SJ SOW (PA) 
 
04/29/2000   SJ 2 vs DC 2 (OT) (SJ) 
08/19/2000   SJ 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
05/12/2001   SJ 3 at DC 2 (DC) 
07/18/2001   SJ 4 vs DC 0 (SJ) 
 
08/17/2002   SJ 2 vs DC 2 (OT) (SJ) 
08/31/2002   DC 4 vs SJ 2 (DC) 
 
07/19/2003   SJ 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
08/24/2003   SJ 1 vs DC 0 (SJ) 
09/13/2003   DC 2 vs SJ 1 (DC) 
 
04/03/2004   DC 2 vs SJ 1 (DC) 
05/01/2004   SJ 1 vs DC 1 (SJ) 
08/07/2004   SJ 2 vs DC 0 (SJ) 
 
06/04/2005   SJ 0 vs DC 0 (SJ) 
07/15/2005   DC 3 vs SJ 0 (DC) 
 
06/22/2008   DC 3 vs SJ 1 (DC) 
09/06/2008   SJ 2 vs DC 1 (BS) 
 
07/25/2009   SJ 2 vs DC 2 (BS) 
09/27/2009   SJ 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
07/03/2010   SJ 1 vs DC 1 (BS) 
10/09/2010   SJ 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
06/11/2011   SJ 4 at DC 2 (DC) 
07/30/2011   DC 2 at SJ 0 (BS) 
 
05/02/2012   SJ 5 vs DC 3 (BS) 
 
06/22/2013   DC 1 vs SJ 0 (DC) 
 
07/11/2014   DC 2 at SJ 1 (BS) 
 
08/22/2015   SJ 2 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
04/02/2016   SJ 1 vs DC 1 (SA) 
 
09/23/2017   DC 4 vs SJ 0 (DC) 
 
05/19/2018   DC 3 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
06/01/2019   DC 1 vs SJ 1 (WA) 
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D.C. UNITED VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 9 wins, 24 goals 
D.C. United 3 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 2 
 
06/17/2009   SEA 3 vs DC 3 (Q) 
09/12/2009   SEA 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
 
06/10/2010   DC 3 at SEA 2 (Q) 
07/15/2010   SEA 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
05/04/2011   DC 2 vs SEA 1 (DC) 
09/17/2011   SEA 3 vs DC 0 (Q) 
 
04/07/2012   DC 0 vs SEA 0 (DC) 
 
07/03/2013   SEA 2 vs DC 0 (Q) 
 
06/28/2014   SEA 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
07/03/2015   SEA 1 vs DC 0 (Q) 
 
06/01/2016   SEA 2 at DC 0  (DC) 
 
07/19/2017   SEA 4 vs DC 3 (Q) 
 
06/09/2018   SEA 2 vs DC 1 (Q) 
 
09/22/2019   DC 2 vs SEA 0 (WA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/12/2009   SEA 2 at DC 1 (DC, F) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
United 13 wins, 46 goals 
Mutiny 6 wins, 34 goals 
Ties 1 
 
07/12/1996   DC 1 vs TB 0 (DC) 
08/07/1996   DC 3 at TB 1 (TB) 
08/25/1996   DC 3 vs TB 0 (DC) 
09/14/1996   TB 2 vs DC 0 (TB) 
 
07/06/1997   DC 3 vs TB 2 (DC) 
09/13/1997   DC 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
09/21/1997   TB 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
09/26/1997   DC 5 at TB 1 (TB) 
 
05/23/1998   DC 3 vs TB 2 (DC) 
05/30/1998   DC 1 at TB 1  DC SOW (TB) 
07/29/1998   DC 2 vs TB 2  DC SOW (DC) 
08/29/1998   TB 2 vs DC 2  TB SOW (TB) 
 
03/20/1999   DC 5 at TB 2 (RJ) 
08/08/1999   DC 2 vs TB 2  DC SOW (DC) 
09/10/1999   DC 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
10/06/1999   TB 4 at DC 2 (DC) 
 
07/04/2000   TB 3 vs DC 0 (RJ) 
07/12/2000   DC 2 vs TB 2 (OT) (DC) 
 
06/23/2001   TB 3 vs DC 2 (RJ) 
09/01/2001   DC 5 vs TB 1 (DC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/10/1996   DC 4 vs TB 1 (DC) 
10/12/1996   DC 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/19/1997   DC 2 vs TB 0 (DC, QF) 
 

 
D.C. UNITED VS. TORONTO FC 
 
D.C. United 14 wins, 55 goals 
Toronto FC 10 wins, 47 goals 
Ties 10 
 
05/19/2007   DC 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
08/25/2007   DC 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
09/29/2007   DC 4 vs TOR 1  (DC) 
 
04/05/2008   DC 4 vs TOR 1  (DC) 
05/21/2008   TOR 1 vs DC 0 (T) 
05/24/2008   DC 3 vs TOR 2  (DC) 
 
05/09/2009   DC 3 vs TOR 3  (DC) 
08/15/2009   TOR 2 vs DC 0 (T) 
 
09/11/2010   DC 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
10/23/2010   TOR 3 at DC 2  (DC) 
 
04/16/2011   DC 3 at TOR 0 (T) 
08/06/2011   DC 3 vs TOR 3  (DC) 
 
05/05/2012   DC 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
05/19/2012   DC 3 vs TOR 1  (DC) 
10/06/2012   DC 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
06/15/2013   TOR 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
08/24/2013   DC 1 vs TOR 1 (DC) 
09/28/2013   TOR 4 vs DC 1 (T) 
 
03/22/2014   TOR 1 vs DC 0 (T) 
07/05/2014   DC 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
07/30/2014   DC 3 vs TOR 0 (DC) 
 
06/06/2015   TOR 2 at DC 1 (DC) 
06/27/2015   TOR 0 vs DC 0 (T) 
 
04/16/2016   TOR 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
07/23/2016   TOR 4 vs DC 1 (T) 
10/01/2016   DC 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
06/17/2017   TOR 2 vs DC 0 (T) 
08/05/2017   DC 1 vs TOR 1 (DC) 
 
06/13/2018   TOR 4 vs DC 4 (T) 
10/17/2018   DC 1 vs TOR 0 (WA) 
 
05/15/2019   TOR 0 vs DC 0 (T) 
06/29/2019   DC 1 vs TOR 1 (WA) 
 
07/13/2020   TOR 2 vs DC 2 (WD) 
09/19/2020   DC 2 vs TOR 2 (WA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/19/2019   TOR 5 vs DC 1 (OT) (T) 
 
D.C. UNITED VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
D.C. United 5 wins, 15 goals 
Whitecaps FC 3 wins, 6 goals 
Ties 2 
 
08/13/2011   DC 4 vs VAN 0  (DC) 
10/12/2011   VAN 2 vs DC 1  (BC) 
 
03/24/2012   VAN 0 vs DC 0  (BC) 
 
06/29/2013   VAN 1 at DC 0 (DC) 
 
09/06/2014   VAN 0 vs DC 0  (BC) 
 
04/25/2015   DC 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
04/09/2016   DC 4 vs VAN 0 (DC) 
 
05/27/2017   DC 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
07/14/2018   DC 3 vs VAN 1 (WA) 
 
08/17/2019   VAN 1 vs DC 0 (BC) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
FC DALLAS VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
FC DALLAS VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
FC DALLAS VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
FC DALLAS VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
FC DALLAS VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
FC DALLAS VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
 
FC Dallas 13 wins, 61 goals 
Dynamo 12 wins, 54 goals 
Ties 14 
 
05/06/2006   HOU 4 vs DAL 3 (H) 
05/13/2006   DAL 1 vs HOU 1 (PH) 
08/12/2006   HOU 1 vs DAL 0 (H) 
09/02/2006   DAL 1 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
 
06/03/2007   HOU 2 vs DAL 1 (H) 
06/30/2007   DAL 0 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
08/19/2007   HOU 1 vs DAL 0 (H) 
09/30/2007   HOU 3 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
04/06/2008   HOU 3 vs DAL 3 (H) 
05/28/2008   DAL 2 vs HOU 2 (PH) 
06/26/2008   HOU 1 vs DAL 1 (H) 
 
05/09/2009   HOU 1 vs DAL 0 (H) 
06/13/2009   HOU 3 at DAL 1 (PH) 
08/06/2009   DAL 1 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
 
03/27/2010   DAL 1 vs HOU 1 (PH) 
05/05/2010   DAL 1 at HOU 0 (H) 
 
05/28/2011   HOU 2 vs DAL 2 (H) 
09/24/2011   HOU 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
06/16/2012   HOU 2 vs DAL 1 (HB) 
 
03/17/2013   DAL 3 vs HOU 2 (PH) 
 
04/05/2014   DAL 4 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
05/01/2015   DAL 4 at HOU 1 (HB) 
06/26/2015   DAL 2 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
10/04/2015   DAL 4 vs HOU 1 (PH) 
 
03/12/2016   HOU 5 vs DAL 0 (HB) 
06/02/2016   DAL 1 vs HOU 1 (PH) 
08/27/2016   DAL 3 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
05/28/2017   DAL 0 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
06/23/2017   HOU 1 vs DAL 1 (HB) 
08/23/2017   DAL 3 vs HOU 3 (PH) 
 
07/21/2018   HOU 1 vs DAL 1 (HB) 
08/23/2018   HOU 1 vs DAL 1 (HB) 
09/01/2018   DAL 4 vs HOU 2 (PH) 
 
05/04/2019   HOU 2 vs DAL 1 (HB) 
08/25/2019   DAL 5 vs HOU 1 (PH) 
 
08/21/2020   HOU 0 vs DAL 0 (HB) 
09/12/2020   DAL 2 vs HOU 1 (PH) 
10/07/2020   HOU 2 vs DAL 0 (HB) 
10/31/2020   DAL 3 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/27/2007   DAL 1 vs HOU 0 (PH) 
11/02/2007   HOU 4 vs DAL 1 (OT) (H) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/23/2006   HOU 3 vs DAL 0 (Y4, QF) 
06/12/2013   DAL 3 vs HOU 0 (PH, 4R) 
06/24/2014   DAL 3 at HOU 2 (OT) (HB, 5R) 
07/20/2016   DAL 1 at HOU 0 (HB, QF) 
 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
FC Dallas 27 wins, 105 goals 
Sporting 25 wins, 94 goals 
Ties 13 
 
04/18/1996   DAL 3 vs KC 0 (CB) 
05/11/1996   DAL 3 at KC 2 (KC) 
06/29/1996   KC 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
07/20/1996   DAL 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
04/18/1997   KC 2 vs DAL 1 (KC) 
06/06/1997   KC 1 at DAL 1  KC SOW  (CB) 
07/06/1997   DAL 3 at KC 1 (KC) 
08/02/1997   KC 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
04/25/1998   DAL 3 vs KC 1 (CB) 
05/20/1998   KC 1 at DAL 1  KC SOW  (CB) 
07/11/1998   KC 2 vs DAL 0 (KC) 
09/19/1998   DAL 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
03/20/1999   DAL 4 vs KC 0 (CB) 
06/12/1999   KC 1 vs DAL 0 (KC) 
07/10/1999   DAL 5 vs KC 0 (CB) 
09/18/1999   DAL 1 at KC 1  DAL SOW  (KC) 
 
06/17/2000   DAL 4 vs KC 1 (CB) 
06/21/2000   KC 0 vs DAL 0 (OT) (KC) 
 
07/14/2001   KC 3 vs DAL 2 (KC) 
08/25/2001   DAL 3 vs KC 0 (CB) 
 
04/27/2002   DAL 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (CB) 
06/01/2002   KC 2 vs DAL 2 (OT) (KC) 
07/06/2002   KC 1 vs DAL 1 (OT) (KC) 
07/31/2002   KC 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
05/10/2003   KC 3 at DAL 1 (DR) 
07/12/2003   KC 5 vs DAL 1 (KC) 
08/16/2003   DAL 3 vs KC 2 (DR) 
10/18/2003   KC 1 vs DAL 0 (KC) 
 
04/24/2004   DAL 1 vs KC 0 (CB) 
05/22/2004   KC 2 vs DAL 0 (KC) 
07/03/2004   KC 5 vs DAL 1 (KC) 
07/17/2004   KC 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
05/07/2005   KC 3 vs DAL 3 (KC) 
10/15/2005   DAL 2 vs KC 2 (PH) 
 
04/23/2006   DAL 2 vs KC 1 (PH) 
08/27/2006   KC 1 vs DAL 0 (KC) 
 
05/12/2007   DAL 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
10/20/2007   KC 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
07/04/2008   DAL 1 vs KC 1 (PH) 
08/23/2008   KC 1 vs DAL 1 (CA) 
 
08/01/2009   DAL 6 vs KC 0 (PH) 
09/19/2009   KC 3 vs DAL 2 (CA) 
 
07/03/2010   DAL 1 vs KC 0 (PH) 
09/25/2010   DAL 3 at KC 1 (CA) 
 
06/12/2011   KC 4 at DAL 1 (PH) 
08/27/2011   DAL 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
 
03/25/2012   KC 2 vs DAL 1 (SP) 
 
06/22/2013   DAL 2 vs KC 2 (PH) 
 
03/15/2014   KC 1 vs DAL 1 (SP) 
 
03/14/2015   DAL 3 vs KC 1 (PH) 
05/29/2015   KC 4 vs DAL 0 (SP) 
09/18/2015   KC 3 vs DAL 1 (SP) 
 
04/17/2016   DAL 2 vs KC 1 (PH) 
06/19/2016   KC 2 vs DAL 0 (SP) 
08/13/2016   DAL 2 vs KC 2 (PH) 
 
03/11/2017   KC 0 vs DAL 0 (SP) 
04/22/2017   DAL 1 vs KC 0 (PH) 
08/19/2017   KC 2 vs DAL 0 (SP) 
 
07/28/2018   DAL 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
10/21/2018   KC 3 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
07/20/2019   DAL 2 at KC 0 (SP) 
10/06/2019   DAL 6 vs KC 0 (PH) 
 
09/02/2020   KC 1 vs DAL 1 (SP) 
09/19/2020   DAL 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
10/14/2020   DAL 1 vs KC 0 (PH) 
 



ALL-TIME MLS MATCHUPS/RESULTS 

117  2021 MLS Fact & Record Book 

 
DALLAS VS. KANSAS CITY (cont.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/26/1996   KC 3 vs DAL 2 (KC) 
09/29/1996   DAL 2 vs KC 1 (CB) 
10/02/1996   KC 2 at DAL 2  KC SOW (CB) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/04/2004   KC 4 vs DAL 0 (X6, QF) 
07/01/2015   KC 6 vs DAL 2 (SP, 5R) 
07/11/2017   KC 3 vs DAL 0 (OT)    (SP, QF) 
06/16/2018   KC 3 vs DAL 2 (SP, 5R) 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 34 wins, 126 goals 
FC Dallas 28 wins, 105 goals 
Ties 12 
 
07/17/1996   DAL 5 vs LA 2 (CB) 
08/25/1996   DAL 3 at LA 2 (RB) 
09/19/1996   LA 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
09/22/1996   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
 
04/26/1997   DAL 1 at LA 1  DAL SOW  (RB) 
07/25/1997   LA 3 at DAL 0 (CB) 
09/14/1997   LA 3 at DAL 1 (CB) 
09/19/1997   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
 
05/23/1998   LA 4 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
06/04/1998   LA 8 at DAL 1 (CB) 
07/29/1998   DAL 3 vs LA 0 (CB) 
09/02/1998   LA 3 vs DAL 0 (RB) 
 
03/28/1999   LA 0 vs DAL 0  LA SOW  (RB) 
08/14/1999   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (RB) 
08/28/1999   DAL 1 vs LA 0 (CB) 
10/03/1999   DAL 4 vs LA 3 (CB) 
 
04/15/2000   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
05/13/2000   DAL 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (CB) 
07/01/2000   DAL 4 vs LA 2 (CB) 
09/06/2000   DAL 1 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
05/19/2001   LA 0 vs DAL 0 (OT) (RB) 
06/30/2001   DAL 0 vs LA 0 (OT) (CB) 
 
04/13/2002   LA 1 vs DAL 1 (OT) (RB) 
04/20/2002   DAL 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (CB) 
06/22/2002   LA 3 vs DAL 0 (RB) 
08/24/2002   DAL 1 vs LA 0 (OT) (CB) 
 
04/12/2003   DAL 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (DR) 
05/17/2003   DAL 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (DR) 
06/28/2003   LA 3 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
08/30/2003   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
 
05/08/2004   LA 3 at DAL 1 (CB) 
05/29/2004   LA 4 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
09/18/2004   DAL 2 vs LA 0 (CB) 
10/09/2004   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
 
04/30/2005   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
06/18/2005   DAL 1 vs LA 0 (CB) 
09/21/2005   DAL 4 vs LA 1 (PH) 
10/01/2005   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
 
05/10/2006   DAL 1 vs LA 0 (PH) 
08/20/2006   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
10/07/2006   DAL 2 vs LA 1 (PH) 
10/14/2006   LA 5 vs DAL 2 (HD) 
 
04/12/2007   DAL 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
06/09/2007   DAL 3 vs LA 1 (PH) 
09/23/2007   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
 
05/18/2008   LA 5 at DAL 1 (PH) 
07/27/2008   DAL 4 vs LA 0 (PH) 
10/26/2008   LA 2 vs DAL 2 (HD) 
 
05/23/2009   DAL 1 vs LA 1 (PH) 
09/12/2009   DAL 6 at LA 3 (HD) 
 
05/20/2010   LA 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
10/24/2010   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
 
05/01/2011   DAL 2 vs LA 1 (PH) 
08/06/2011   LA 3 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
 
04/28/2012   LA 1 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
07/28/2012   LA 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
08/26/2012   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
 
04/13/2013   DAL 1 vs LA 0 (PH) 
07/07/2013   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
08/11/2013   DAL 3 vs LA 3 (PH) 
 
05/21/2014   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
09/20/2014   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (HD) 
10/12/2014   DAL 2 vs LA 1 (PH) 
 
05/09/2015   DAL 2 vs LA 1 (PH) 
08/15/2015   LA 2 at DAL 1 (PH) 
09/27/2015   LA 3 vs DAL 2 (HD) 
 
10/01/2016   DAL 1 vs LA 0 (PH) 
10/23/2016   LA 0 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
 
03/04/2017   DAL 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
10/22/2017   DAL 5 vs LA 1 (PH) 
 
05/12/2018   DAL 3 vs LA 2 (PH) 
05/30/2018   DAL 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
 
03/09/2019   DAL 2 vs LA 0 (PH) 
08/14/2019   LA 2 vs DAL 0 (HD) 
 

 
DALLAS VS. LA GALAXY (cont.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/05/1997   DAL 0 at LA 0  DAL SOW (RB) 
10/08/1997   DAL 3 vs LA 0 (CB) 
 
10/01/1998   LA 6 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
10/04/1998   LA 3 at DAL 2 (CB) 
 
10/31/1999   LA 2 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
11/07/1999   DAL 2 vs LA 2  DAL SOW (CB) 
11/11/1999   LA 3 vs DAL 1 (RB) 
 
11/14/2010   DAL 3 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/03/2002   LA 4 vs DAL 1 (FT, SF) 
09/28/2005   LA 1 vs DAL 0 (HD, F) 
08/10/2016   DAL 2 at LA 1 (HD, SF) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
07/31/2007   LA 6 at DAL 5 (PH, GrpA) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 1 win, 5 goals 
FC Dallas 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/05/2018   LFC 1 vs DAL 1 (LC) 
06/02/2018   DAL 2 vs LFC 1 (PH) 
 
05/16/2019   LFC 2 vs DAL 0 (LC) 
05/19/2019   DAL 1 vs LFC 1 (PH) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
 
FC Dallas 1 win, 2 goals 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
10/28/2020   DAL 2 vs MCF 1 (PH) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
Fusion 4 wins, 15 goals 
FC Dallas 3 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 1 
 
05/31/1998   DAL 2 vs MIA 0 (CB) 
08/19/1998   MIA 2 vs DAL 1 (LK) 
 
04/15/1999   MIA 1 vs DAL 1  MIA SOW (LK) 
05/26/1999   DAL 2 vs MIA 1 (CB) 
 
07/15/2000   DAL 3 at MIA 0 (LK) 
07/19/2000   DAL 1 vs MIA 1 (2OT) (CB) 
 
06/02/2001   MIA 6 at DAL 2 (CB) 
08/18/2001   MIA 4 vs DAL 2 (LK) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
FC Dallas 5 wins, 16 goals 
MNUFC 4 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/08/2017   DAL 2 vs MIN 0 (PH) 
09/23/2017   MIN 4 vs DAL 1 (MU) 
 
06/29/2018   DAL 1 at MIN 0 (MU) 
08/18/2018   DAL 2 vs MIN 0 (PH) 
 
07/13/2019   MIN 1 vs DAL 0 (MN) 
08/10/2019   DAL 5 vs MIN 3 (PH) 
 
08/29/2020   DAL 3 vs MIN 1 (PH) 
09/09/2020   MIN 3 vs DAL 2 (MN) 
11/08/2020   MIN 3 vs DAL 0 (MN) 

 
FC DALLAS VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
FC Dallas 5 wins, 17 goals 
CFM 1 win, 11 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/14/2012   DAL 2 vs MTL 1 (PH) 
 
07/20/2013   MTL 0 vs DAL 0 (SS) 
 
03/08/2014   DAL 3 vs MTL 2 (PH) 
 
05/23/2015   MTL 2 vs DAL 1 (SS) 
 
03/19/2016   DAL 2 vs MTL 0 (PH) 
 
07/22/2017   DAL 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
06/09/2018   DAL 2 vs MTL 0 (PH) 
 
08/17/2019   MTL 3 vs DAL 3 (SS) 
 
03/07/2020   DAL 2 vs MTL 2 (PH) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Nashville SC 2 wins, 4 goals 
FC Dallas 1 win, 1 goal 
Ties 1 
 
08/12/2020   NSH 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
08/16/2020   DAL 0 vs NSH 0 (PH) 
10/20/2020   NSH 3 vs DAL 0 (NS) 
11/04/2020   DAL 1 at NSH 0 (NS) 
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FC DALLAS VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Revolution 23 wins, 69 goals 
FC Dallas 18 wins, 61 goals 
Ties 4 
 
06/23/1996   DAL 4 at NE 1 (FX) 
09/04/1996   NE 2 vs DAL 1 (FX) 
09/07/1996   NE 2 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
03/29/1997   NE 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
06/01/1997   NE 3 vs DAL 1 (FX) 
06/22/1997   NE 2 vs DAL 2  NE SOW (FX) 
09/25/1997   NE 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
06/27/1998   DAL 3 at NE 3  DAL SOW (FX) 
07/18/1998   NE 3 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
06/26/1999   DAL 2 vs NE 0 (CB) 
09/24/1999   DAL 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
 
04/08/2000   DAL 2 vs NE 1 (CB) 
08/02/2000   DAL 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
07/04/2001   DAL 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (CB) 
08/04/2001   NE 5 vs DAL 1 (FX) 
 
05/11/2002   NE 2 vs DAL 0 (GL) 
09/14/2002   NE 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
04/26/2003   NE 2 at DAL 1 (DR) 
07/16/2003   DAL 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
10/04/2003   NE 4 at DAL 1 (DR) 
 
06/12/2004   DAL 3 vs NE 1 (CB) 
08/11/2004   NE 3 at DAL 0 (CB) 
10/02/2004   NE 2 vs DAL 0 (GL) 
 
07/16/2005   NE 3 vs DAL 2 (GL) 
08/13/2005   NE 2 at DAL 1 (PH) 
 
05/20/2006   DAL 4 vs NE 0 (PH) 
06/28/2006   NE 1 vs DAL 0 (GL) 
 
04/29/2007   NE 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
09/15/2007   NE 4 vs DAL 2 (GL) 
 
04/24/2008   NE 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
06/06/2008   NE 2 vs DAL 1 (GL) 
 
04/04/2009   NE 2 vs DAL 1 (GL) 
09/30/2009   DAL 1 vs NE 0 (CB) 
 
05/01/2010   NE 1 vs DAL 1 (GL) 
09/22/2010   DAL 2 vs NE 2 (PH) 
 
06/04/2011   DAL 1 vs NE 0 (PH) 
09/10/2011   NE 2 vs DAL 0 (GL) 
 
04/05/2012   DAL 1 vs NE 0 (PH) 
 
03/30/2013   DAL 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
07/19/2014   DAL 2 vs NE 0 (PH) 
 
07/04/2015   DAL 3 vs NE 0 (PH) 
 
05/21/2016   DAL 4 at NE 2 (GL) 
 
03/18/2017   DAL 2 vs NE 1 (PH) 
 
04/14/2018   DAL 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
03/02/2019   DAL 1 vs NE 1 (PH) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/03/2007   NE 3 at DAL 2 (PH, F) 
09/13/2016   DAL 4 vs NE 2 (PH, F) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 1 win, 8 goals 
FC Dallas 1 win, 7 goals 
Ties 3 
 
09/12/2015   DAL 2 vs NYC 1 (PH) 
 
09/17/2016   NYC 2 vs DAL 2 (NY) 
 
05/14/2017   DAL 1 vs NYC 1 (PH) 
 
04/29/2018   NYC 3 vs DAL 1 (NY) 
 
09/22/2019   DAL 1 vs NYC 1 (PH) 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 23 wins, 69 goals 
FC Dallas 17 wins, 64 goals 
Ties 6 
 
06/02/1996   MET 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
06/19/1996   MET 0 vs DAL 0 MET SOW (ER) 
07/10/1996   MET 3 vs DAL 2 (ER) 
 
06/15/1997   DAL 3 vs MET 1 (CB) 
08/23/1997   MET 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
09/16/1997   DAL 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
 
05/06/1998   DAL 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
08/29/1998   DAL 2 vs MET 0 (CB) 
 
06/05/1999   DAL 5 at MET 2 (ER) 
08/04/1999   DAL 2 vs MET 0 (CB) 
 
07/05/2000   MET 2 vs DAL 1 (ER) 
08/26/2000   MET 6 at DAL 4  (CB) 
 
04/28/2001   MET 3 vs DAL 2 (ER) 
08/11/2001   DAL 3 vs MET 0 (CB) 
 
05/04/2002   DAL 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
07/04/2002   DAL 2 vs MET 0 (CB) 
08/17/2002   DAL 3 at MET 1 (ER) 
09/05/2002   MET 3 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
05/24/2003   MET 2 vs DAL 1 (ER) 
07/19/2003   MET 2 at DAL 1 (OT) (DR) 
10/11/2003   MET 0 vs DAL 0 (OT) (ER) 
 
06/05/2004   DAL 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
08/15/2004   DAL 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
09/25/2004   MET 2 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
07/27/2005   MET 3 vs DAL 2 (ER) 
08/06/2005   DAL 2 vs MET 2 (PH) 
 
05/24/2006   DAL 2 at NY 1 (ER) 
07/08/2006   DAL 2 vs NY 1 (PH) 
 
04/15/2007   NY 3 vs DAL 0 (ER) 
04/26/2007   NY 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
04/12/2008   DAL 2 vs NY 0 (PH) 
06/21/2008   NY 1 vs DAL 0 (ER) 
 
07/04/2009   DAL 2 vs NY 1 (PH) 
08/23/2009   NY 3 vs DAL 2 (ER) 
 
04/17/2010   NY 2 vs DAL 1 (BA) 
09/16/2010   DAL 2 vs NY 2 (PH) 
 
07/23/2011   NY 2 vs DAL 2 (BA) 
09/17/2011   NY 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
03/11/2012   DAL 2 vs NY 1 (PH) 
 
09/22/2013   NY 1 vs DAL 0 (BA) 
 
05/04/2014   NY 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
05/15/2015   DAL 0 vs NYR 0 (PH) 
 
04/29/2016   NYR 4 vs DAL 0 (BA) 
 
09/02/2017   DAL 2 vs NYR 2 (PH) 
 
06/23/2018   NYR 3 vs DAL 0 (BA) 
 
05/11/2019   NYR 3 at DAL 1 (PH) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/15/2000   MET 2 vs DAL 1 (OT) (ER) 
09/20/2000   MET 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
10/26/2011   NY 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/02/1997   DAL 2 at MET 1 (OT) (X1, SF) 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
FC Dallas 3 wins, 8 goals 
Orlando City 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 2 
 
07/11/2015   DAL 2 at ORL 0 (OC) 
 
07/04/2016   DAL 4 vs ORL 0 (PH) 
 
09/30/2017   ORL 0 vs DAL 0 (OS) 
 
10/06/2018   DAL 2 vs ORL 0 (PH) 
 
08/03/2019   ORL 2 vs DAL 0 (OS) 
 
09/27/2020   DAL 0 vs ORL 0 (PH) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
FC Dallas 7 wins, 23 goals 
Union 2 wins, 13 goals 
Ties 4 
 
05/15/2010   PHI 1 vs DAL 1 (LF) 
08/08/2010   DAL 3 vs PHI 1 (PH) 
 
05/14/2011   DAL 2 vs PHI 0 (PH) 
08/13/2011   PHI 2 vs DAL 2 (PP) 
 
05/19/2012   DAL 1 vs PHI 1 (PH) 
 
06/29/2013   PHI 2 vs DAL 2 (PP) 
 
07/04/2014   DAL 2 vs PHI 1 (PH) 
 
03/21/2015   DAL 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
03/06/2016   DAL 2 vs PHI 0 (PH) 
 
08/05/2017   PHI 3 vs DAL 1 (PP) 
 
04/21/2018   DAL 2 vs PHI 0 (PH) 
 
04/06/2019   PHI 2 vs DAL 1 (PP) 
 
02/29/2020   DAL 2 vs PHI 0 (PH) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/12/2014 DAL 1 vs PHI 1 DAL SOW (OT) (PH, SF) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
FC Dallas 8 wins, 37 goals 
Timbers 7 wins, 28 goals 
Ties 7 
 
04/17/2011   POR 3 vs DAL 2 (PO) 
06/25/2011   DAL 4 vs POR 0 (PH) 
 
03/17/2012   DAL 1 vs POR 1 (PH) 
07/21/2012   DAL 5 vs POR 0 (PH) 
08/05/2012   POR 1 vs DAL 1 (PO) 
 
05/08/2013   DAL 1 vs POR 1 (PH) 
06/15/2013   POR 1 vs DAL 0 (PO) 
08/17/2013   POR 2 vs DAL 1 (PO) 
 
03/29/2014   DAL 2 vs POR 1 (PH) 
06/11/2014   POR 2 vs DAL 2 (PO) 
10/25/2014   POR 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
04/04/2015   POR 3 vs DAL 1 (PO) 
07/25/2015   DAL 4 vs POR 1 (PH) 
 
04/13/2016   DAL 3 at POR 1 (PO) 
05/11/2016   DAL 2 vs POR 1 (PH) 
09/03/2016   DAL 3 vs POR 1 (PH) 
 
04/29/2017   DAL 2 vs POR 2 (PH) 
06/10/2017   POR 2 vs DAL 0 (PO) 
 
03/24/2018   DAL 1 vs POR 1 (PH) 
09/29/2018   POR 0 vs DAL 0 (PO) 
 
04/13/2019   DAL 2 vs POR 1 (PH) 
06/30/2019   POR 1 vs DAL 0 (PO) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/22/2015   POR 3 vs DAL 1 (PO) 
11/29/2015   DAL 2 vs POR 2 (PH) 
 
10/31/2018   POR 2 at DAL 1 (PH) 
 
11/22/2020   POR 1 vs DAL 1  DAL SOW (PO) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/26/2013   POR 3 at DAL 2 (PH, QF) 
 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
FC Dallas 20 wins, 60 goals 
Real 12 wins, 46 goals 
Ties 9 
 
04/23/2005   DAL 3 vs RSL 0 (CB) 
06/04/2005   DAL 2 at RSL 0 (RE) 
07/23/2005   RSL 3 vs DAL 0 (RE) 
09/18/2005   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
 
04/08/2006   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
07/22/2006   DAL 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
09/16/2006   RSL 3 vs DAL 2 (RE) 
09/23/2006   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
 
04/07/2007   RSL 2 vs DAL 2 (RE) 
05/20/2007   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
06/14/2007   DAL 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
05/10/2008   RSL 2 vs DAL 1 (RE) 
05/24/2008   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
10/18/2008   RSL 3 vs DAL 1 (RT) 
 
07/24/2009   RSL 4 vs DAL 2 (RT) 
09/26/2009   DAL 3 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
 
07/17/2010   DAL 2 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
10/16/2010   RSL 2 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
 
05/22/2011   DAL 0 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
07/09/2011   RSL 2 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
 
04/25/2012   DAL 1 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
05/26/2012   RSL 3 vs DAL 2 (RT) 
08/18/2012   DAL 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
 
03/23/2013   DAL 2 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
07/13/2013   RSL 3 at DAL 0 (PH) 
10/05/2013   RSL 1 vs DAL 1 (RT) 
 
05/24/2014   RSL 0 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
08/22/2014   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
09/06/2014   RSL 2 vs DAL 1 (RT) 
 
08/29/2015   DAL 2 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
10/17/2015   DAL 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
06/25/2016   DAL 2 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
08/20/2016   RSL 1 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
09/24/2016   RSL 0 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
 
05/06/2017   DAL 3 at RSL 0 (RT) 
06/03/2017   DAL 6 vs RSL 2 (PH) 
 
03/03/2018   DAL 1 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
07/07/2018   RSL 2 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
 
03/30/2019   DAL 4 at RSL 2 (RT) 
07/27/2019   DAL 0 vs RSL 0 (PH) 
 
10/24/2020   RSL 0 vs DAL 0 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2010   DAL 2 vs RSL 1 (PH) 
11/06/2010   RSL 1 vs DAL 1 (RT) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/12/2011   DAL 2 vs RSL 0 (PH, QF) 
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FC DALLAS VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 28 wins, 100 goals 
FC Dallas 20 wins, 77 goals 
Ties 17 
 
04/14/1996   DAL 0 vs SJ 0  DAL SOW  (CB) 
06/08/1996   DAL 4 vs SJ 1 (CB) 
08/22/1996   SJ 0 vs DAL 0  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
09/11/1996   DAL 2 at SJ 2  DAL SOW  (SJ) 
 
04/05/1997   DAL 2 vs SJ 1 (CB) 
06/28/1997   SJ 3 vs DAL 1 (SJ) 
07/18/1997   DAL 3 vs SJ 1 (CB) 
09/11/1997   DAL 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
04/05/1998   DAL 2 at SJ 2  DAL SOW  (PA) 
04/18/1998   SJ 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
08/22/1998   SJ 1 vs DAL 1  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
09/13/1998   SJ 3 at DAL 1 (CB) 
 
04/30/1999   SJ 1 vs DAL 1  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
05/15/1999   DAL 2 vs SJ 1 (CB) 
05/22/1999   SJ 1 vs DAL 1  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
09/11/1999   DAL 1 vs SJ 0 (CB) 
 
04/22/2000   SJ 5 vs DAL 0 (SJ) 
09/09/2000   DAL 2 vs SJ 1 (CB) 
 
04/14/2001   DAL 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
05/23/2001   SJ 2 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
03/23/2002   SJ 2 at DAL 0 (CB) 
07/13/2002   DAL 2 vs SJ 1 (CB) 
07/20/2002   SJ 4 vs DAL 0 (SJ) 
08/21/2002   SJ 3 vs DAL 1 (SJ) 
 
06/14/2003   SJ 2 at DAL 1 (DR) 
07/26/2003   SJ 3 vs DAL 0 (SJ) 
08/13/2003   SJ 3 at DAL 0 (DR) 
09/27/2003   SJ 5 vs DAL 2 (SJ) 
 
05/15/2004   SJ 2 at DAL 1 (CB) 
07/07/2004   DAL 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
08/21/2004   SJ 3 vs DAL 0 (SJ) 
10/16/2004   DAL 2 vs SJ 2 (CB) 
 
05/14/2005   SJ 0 vs DAL 0 (SJ) 
07/02/2005   DAL 2 vs SJ 2 (CB) 
09/03/2005   SJ 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
09/24/2005   SJ 1 vs DAL 1 (SJ) 
 
05/03/2008   SJ 0 vs DAL 0 (BS) 
10/02/2008   DAL 1 vs SJ 1 (PH) 
 
06/07/2009   DAL 2 vs SJ 2 (PH) 
10/07/2009   DAL 2 at SJ 1 (BS) 
 
06/05/2010   DAL 2 vs SJ 0 (PH) 
09/11/2010   SJ 0 vs DAL 0 (BS) 
 
03/26/2011   SJ 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
10/22/2011   SJ 4 vs DAL 2 (BS) 
 
07/07/2012   DAL 0 vs SJ 0 (PH) 
07/18/2012   SJ 2 vs DAL 1 (BS) 
09/29/2012   SJ 3 vs DAL 3 (BS) 
 
05/25/2013   DAL 1 vs SJ 0 (PH) 
08/24/2013   DAL 2 vs SJ 2 (PH) 
10/26/2013   SJ 2 vs DAL 1 (BS) 
 
05/10/2014   SJ 2 vs DAL 1 (BS) 
05/31/2014   SJ 2 at DAL 1 (PH) 
08/16/2014   DAL 5 at SJ 0 (BS) 
 
03/07/2015   DAL 1 vs SJ 0 (PH) 
06/07/2015   SJ 0 vs DAL 0 (SA) 
10/25/2015   DAL 2 vs SJ 1 (PH) 
 
04/09/2016   DAL 2 vs SJ 2 (PH) 
05/28/2016   SJ 0 vs DAL 0 (SA) 
07/08/2016   DAL 1 at SJ 0 (SA) 
 
04/14/2017   SJ 1 vs DAL 1 (SA) 
05/20/2017   SJ 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
08/04/2018   SJ 3 at DAL 1 (PH) 
08/29/2018   SJ 4 vs DAL 3 (SA) 
 
04/27/2019   DAL 0 vs SJ 0 (PH) 
06/08/2019   SJ 2 vs DAL 2 (SA) 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 12 wins, 42 goals 
FC Dallas 7 wins, 28 goals 
Ties 7 
 
05/16/2009   DAL 1 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
10/24/2009   SEA 2 vs DAL 1 (Q) 
 
04/22/2010   DAL 2 vs SEA 2 (PH) 
07/11/2010   SEA 1 vs DAL 1 (Q) 
 
05/25/2011   DAL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
08/20/2011   SEA 1 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
05/09/2012   SEA 2 at DAL 0 (PH) 
09/02/2012   DAL 1 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
10/21/2012   SEA 3 vs DAL 1 (Q) 
 
05/18/2013   SEA 4 vs DAL 2 (Q) 
08/03/2013   SEA 3 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
10/19/2013   DAL 2 vs SEA 0 (PH) 
 
04/12/2014   SEA 3 at DAL 2 (PH) 
05/07/2014   SEA 2 vs DAL 1 (Q) 
09/24/2014   DAL 3 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
 
03/28/2015   DAL 0 vs SEA 0 (PH) 
06/13/2015   SEA 3 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
 
05/14/2016   DAL 2 vs SEA 0 (PH) 
07/13/2016   SEA 5 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
10/16/2016   DAL 2 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
 
09/16/2017   DAL 0 vs SEA 0 (PH) 
10/15/2017   SEA 4 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
 
03/18/2018   DAL 3 vs SEA 0 (PH) 
08/12/2018   SEA 2 vs DAL 1 (Q) 
 
06/01/2019   DAL 2 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
09/18/2019   SEA 0 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/02/2014   DAL 1 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
11/10/2014   SEA 0 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
 
11/01/2015   SEA 2 vs DAL 1 (Q) 
11/08/2015   DAL 2 vs SEA 1 (OT) DAL SOW (PH) 
 
10/30/2016   SEA 3 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
11/06/2016   DAL 2 vs SEA 1 (PH) 
 
10/19/2019   SEA 4 vs DAL 3 (OT) (Q) 
 
12/01/2020   SEA 1 vs DAL 0 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/30/2011   SEA 1 vs DAL 0 (Q, SF) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
FC Dallas 10 wins, 29 goals 
Mutiny 8 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/28/1996   DAL 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
05/23/1996   TB 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
08/10/1996   DAL 2 vs TB 1 (CB) 
 
05/17/1997   DAL 2 vs TB 0 (CB) 
05/23/1997   DAL 3 at TB 1 (TB) 
08/15/1997   TB 2 vs DAL 1 (TB) 
 
04/11/1998   TB 3 vs DAL 1 (TB) 
06/21/1998   TB 1 at DAL 0 (CB) 
 
04/18/1999   DAL 2 vs TB 1 (CB) 
10/10/1999   DAL 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
 
04/01/2000   DAL 1 vs TB 0 (CB) 
05/06/2000   TB 3 vs DAL 1 (RJ) 
06/03/2000   TB 3 at DAL 2 (CB) 
08/05/2000   TB 2 vs DAL 1 (RJ) 
 
04/07/2001   TB 4 at DAL 2 (CB) 
06/06/2001   DAL 1 at TB 0 (RJ) 
07/18/2001   DAL 3 vs TB 0 (CB) 
08/29/2001   DAL 3 at TB 2 (OT) (RJ) 
 

 
FC DALLAS VS. TORONTO FC 
 
FC Dallas 11 wins, 29 goals 
Toronto FC 2 wins, 18 goals 
Ties 5 
 
06/17/2007   TOR 4 vs DAL 0 (T) 
09/08/2007   DAL 2 vs TOR 0 (PH) 
 
08/03/2008   DAL 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
10/11/2008   DAL 2 vs TOR 2 (PH) 
 
04/11/2009   TOR 1 vs DAL 1 (T) 
04/19/2009   DAL 3 vs TOR 2 (PH) 
 
07/24/2010   TOR 1 vs DAL 1 (T) 
09/04/2010   DAL 1 vs TOR 0 (PH) 
 
05/11/2011   DAL 1 vs TOR 0 (PH) 
07/20/2011   DAL 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
07/04/2012   DAL 1 vs TOR 1 (PH) 
 
04/06/2013   TOR 2 vs DAL 2 (T) 
 
04/19/2014   DAL 2 vs TOR 1 (PH) 
 
04/18/2015   DAL 3 vs TOR 2 (PH) 
 
05/07/2016   TOR 1 vs DAL 0 (T) 
 
07/01/2017   DAL 3 vs TOR 1 (PH) 
 
05/25/2018   DAL 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
06/22/2019   DAL 3 vs TOR 0 (PH) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
08/25/2011   DAL 1 at TOR 0 (T, GrpC) 
10/18/2011   TOR 3 at DAL 0 (PH, GrpC) 
 
FC DALLAS VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
FC Dallas 10 wins, 30 goals 
Whitecaps FC 6 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 6 
 
04/23/2011   DAL 2 at VAN 1 (EF) 
10/15/2011   DAL 2 vs VAN 0 (PH) 
 
04/21/2012   VAN 1 vs DAL 0 (BC) 
08/15/2012   DAL 2 at VAN 0 (BC) 
09/15/2012   DAL 1 vs VAN 0 (PH) 
 
04/20/2013   DAL 2 vs VAN 0 (PH) 
04/27/2013   VAN 2 vs DAL 2 (BC) 
09/07/2013   DAL 3 vs VAN 1 (PH) 
 
07/27/2014   VAN 2 vs DAL 2 (BC) 
09/13/2014   DAL 2 vs VAN 1 (PH) 
10/04/2014   VAN 2 vs DAL 0 (BC) 
 
08/22/2015   VAN 1 vs DAL 0 (BC) 
10/07/2015   VAN 0 vs DAL 0 (BC) 
10/14/2015   DAL 2 vs VAN 0 (PH) 
 
04/23/2016   VAN 3 vs DAL 0 (BC) 
07/31/2016   DAL 2 vs VAN 0 (PH) 
 
06/17/2017   VAN 1 vs DAL 1 (BC) 
07/29/2017   VAN 4 at DAL 0 (PH) 
 
05/19/2018   DAL 2 vs VAN 2 (PH) 
09/23/2018   DAL 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
05/25/2019   VAN 2 vs DAL 1 (BC) 
06/26/2019   DAL 2 vs VAN 2 (PH) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2014   DAL 2 vs VAN 1 (PH) 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
 
Dynamo 12 wins, 49 goals 
Sporting 10 wins, 46 goals 
Ties 13 
 
04/08/2006   KC 2 at HOU 1 (H) 
07/15/2006   HOU 3 at KC 2 (KC) 
 
06/24/2007   HOU 1 at KC 0  (KC) 
09/01/2007   HOU 1 vs KC 1 (H) 
 
04/12/2008   KC 0 vs HOU 0  (CA) 
09/07/2008   HOU 3 vs KC 1 (H) 
 
07/04/2009   HOU 1 at KC 0  (CA) 
10/04/2009   HOU 1 vs KC 1 (H) 
 
05/01/2010   HOU 3 vs KC 0 (H) 
09/22/2010   KC 4 vs HOU 3  (CA) 
 
07/16/2011   HOU 1 vs KC 1 (H) 
09/10/2011   KC 3 vs HOU 0 (SP) 
 
07/07/2012   KC 0 vs HOU 0 (SP) 
07/18/2012   HOU 2 vs KC 1 (HB) 
09/14/2012   KC 1 vs HOU 1 (SP) 
 
05/12/2013   KC 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
05/26/2013   KC 1 vs HOU 1 (SP) 
10/09/2013   HOU 0 vs KC 0 (HB) 
 
06/06/2014   KC 2 at HOU 0 (HB) 
08/29/2014   HOU 3 at KC 1 (SP) 
 
04/25/2015   HOU 4 vs KC 4 (HB) 
08/01/2015   KC 1 vs HOU 1 (SP) 
09/23/2015   HOU 1 vs KC 0 (HB) 
 
05/07/2016   HOU 2 vs KC 0 (HB) 
09/09/2016   KC 3 vs HOU 3 (SP) 
 
10/11/2017   HOU 2 vs KC 1 (HB) 
10/15/2017   KC 0 vs HOU 0 (SP) 
 
06/23/2018   KC 3 vs HOU 2 (SP) 
08/04/2018   KC 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
06/01/2019   HOU 1 vs KC 1 (HB) 
08/31/2019   KC 1 vs HOU 0 (SP) 
 
03/07/2020   KC 4 vs HOU 0 (SP) 
08/25/2020   HOU 5 at KC 2 (SP) 
09/05/2020   HOU 2 vs KC 1 (HB) 
10/03/2020   KC 2 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/10/2007   HOU 2 vs KC 0 (H) 
 
11/06/2011   HOU 2 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
11/04/2012   HOU 2 vs KC 0 (HB) 
11/07/2012   KC 1 vs HOU 0 (SP) 
 
11/09/2013   HOU 0 vs KC 0 (HB) 
11/23/2013   KC 2 vs HOU 1 (SP) 
 
10/26/2017   HOU 1 vs KC 0 (OT) (HB) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/06/2011   KC 1 at HOU 0 (H, R1) 
07/21/2015   KC 3 vs HOU 1 (SP, QF) 
06/29/2016   HOU 3 vs KC 1 (HB, 5R) 
06/28/2017   KC 2 at HOU 0 (HB, 5R) 
07/18/2018   HOU 4 vs KC 2 (HB, QF) 
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HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Dynamo 12 wins, 44 goals 
Galaxy 11 wins, 41 goals 
Ties 9 
 
06/03/2006   HOU 2 vs LA 1 (H) 
06/24/2006   LA 0 vs HOU 0 (HD) 
08/09/2006   LA 1 at HOU 0 (RH) 
09/10/2006   HOU 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
04/08/2007   HOU 0 vs LA 0 (H) 
09/16/2007   HOU 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
10/07/2007   LA 2 at HOU 1 (H) 
 
04/19/2008   LA 2 vs HOU 2  (HD) 
10/18/2008   HOU 3 vs LA 0 (H) 
 
06/28/2009   LA 1 vs HOU 0  (HD) 
10/18/2009   HOU 0 vs LA 0 (H) 
 
04/10/2010   LA 2 at HOU 0 (H) 
06/05/2010   LA 4 vs HOU 1  (HD) 
 
05/25/2011   LA 1 vs HOU 0  (HD) 
10/23/2011   HOU 3 vs LA 1 (H) 
 
05/26/2012   HOU 2 vs LA 1  (HB) 
 
05/05/2013   HOU 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/17/2014   HOU 1 vs LA 0  (HB) 
 
03/21/2015   LA 1 vs HOU 1 (HD) 
05/22/2015   LA 1 vs HOU 0 (HD) 
07/25/2015   HOU 3 vs LA 0 (HB) 
 
04/15/2016   LA 4 at HOU 1 (HB) 
07/15/2016   LA 1 vs HOU 0 (HD) 
10/16/2016   LA 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
06/17/2017   LA 2 vs HOU 2 (HD) 
09/27/2017   HOU 3 vs LA 3 (HB) 
 
05/05/2018   HOU 3 vs LA 2 (HB) 
10/28/2018   HOU 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
 
04/19/2019   LA 2 vs HOU 1 (HD) 
10/06/2019   HOU 4 vs LA 2 (HB) 
 
02/29/2020   HOU 1 vs LA 1 (HB) 
07/23/2020   LA 1 vs HOU 1 (WD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/13/2009   LA 2 vs HOU 0 (OT)  (HD) 
 
11/20/2011   LA 1 vs HOU 0  (HD, F) 
 
12/01/2012   LA 3 vs HOU 1  (HD, F) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/06/2006   LA 3 vs HOU 1 (HD, SF)  
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 4 wins, 17 goals 
Dynamo 0 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 2 
 
07/03/2018   HOU 2 vs LFC 2 (HB) 
10/12/2018   LFC 4 vs HOU 2 (LC) 
 
07/12/2019   LFC 3 at HOU 1 (HB) 
09/25/2019   LFC 3 vs HOU 1 (LC) 
 
07/13/2020   LFC 3 vs HOU 3 (WD) 
10/28/2020   LFC 2 vs HOU 1 (LC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/08/2018   HOU 3 vs LFC 3  HOU SOW  (HB, SF) 
 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
 
Inter Miami 1 win, 1 goal 
Dynamo 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
10/10/2020   MCF 1 vs HOU 0 (MF) 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
Dynamo 4 wins, 17 goals 
MNUFC 2 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/15/2017   HOU 2 vs MIN 2 (HB) 
07/19/2017   MIN 0 vs HOU 0 (MU) 
09/30/2017   HOU 2 vs MIN 1 (HB) 
 
04/28/2018   MIN 2 vs HOU 1 (MU) 
07/07/2018   HOU 3 vs MIN 0 (HB) 
 
05/25/2019   MIN 1 vs HOU 0 (MN) 
09/11/2019   HOU 2 vs MIN 0 (HB) 
 
09/02/2020   HOU 3 vs MIN 0 (HB) 
09/19/2020   HOU 2 vs MIN 2 (HB) 
10/18/2020   MIN 2 vs HOU 2 (MN) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/18/2018   HOU 1 vs MIN 0 (HB, 5R) 
06/18/2019   MIN 3 at HOU 2 (HB, 5R) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
Dynamo 7 wins, 19 goals 
CFM 6 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 1 
 
06/23/2012   MTL 4 vs HOU 2 (SS) 
07/21/2012   HOU 3 vs MTL 0 (HB) 
10/06/2012   HOU 1 vs MTL 1 (HB) 
 
06/19/2013   MTL 2 vs HOU 0 (SS) 
08/24/2013   MTL 5 vs HOU 0 (SS) 
10/04/2013   HOU 1 vs MTL 0 (HB) 
 
03/15/2014   HOU 1 vs MTL 0 (HB) 
06/29/2014   MTL 3 vs HOU 0 (SS) 
09/06/2014   HOU 3 vs MTL 2 (HB) 
 
04/11/2015   HOU 3 vs MTL 0 (HB) 
 
08/06/2016   MTL 1 vs HOU 0 (SS) 
 
07/05/2017   HOU 3 vs MTL 1 (HB) 
 
06/02/2018   MTL 1 vs HOU 0 (SS) 
 
03/09/2019   HOU 2 vs MTL 1 (HB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/31/2013   HOU 3 vs MTL 0 (HB) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Nashville SC 1 win, 4 goals 
Dynamo 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 1 
 
09/26/2020   NSH 1 vs HOU 1 (NS) 
10/14/2020   NSH 3 at HOU 1 (HB) 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Revolution 13 wins, 37 goals 
Dynamo 5 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 7 
 
05/27/2006   NE 1 vs HOU 1 (GL) 
07/22/2006   HOU 1 vs NE 1 (H) 
 
05/19/2007   NE 1 at HOU 0 (H) 
07/22/2007   NE 3 vs HOU 3 (GL) 
 
03/29/2008   NE 3 vs HOU 0 (GL) 
06/12/2008   NE 2 at HOU 0  (H) 
 
05/03/2009   HOU 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
07/25/2009   NE 1 at HOU 0  (H) 
 
08/14/2010   NE 1 vs HOU 0 (GL) 
10/10/2010   NE 2 at HOU 1  (H) 
 
04/17/2011   HOU 1 vs NE 0  (H) 
08/17/2011   NE 1 vs HOU 1 (GL) 
 
05/19/2012   NE 2 vs HOU 2 (GL) 
09/29/2012   HOU 2 vs NE 0  (HB) 
 
05/18/2013   NE 2 at HOU 0 (HB) 
07/13/2013   HOU 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
09/28/2013   NE 1 vs HOU 1 (GL) 
 
03/08/2014   HOU 4 vs NE 0 (HB) 
04/12/2014   NE 2 vs HOU 0 (GL) 
 
10/16/2014   NE 2 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
08/15/2015   NE 2 vs HOU 0 (GL) 
 
03/06/2016   HOU 3 vs NE 3 (HB) 
 
04/08/2017   NE 2 vs HOU 0 (GL) 
 
03/31/2018   NE 2 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
06/29/2019   NE 2 vs HOU 1 (GL) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/12/2006   HOU 1 vs NE 1  HOU SOW (OT) (PH, F) 
11/18/2007   HOU 2 vs NE 1 (DC, F) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
08/05/2008   NE 2 vs HOU 2 NE SOW (OT) (GL, F) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 2 wins, 8 goals 
Dynamo 1 win, 7 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/30/2015   NYC 1 vs HOU 1 (NY) 
 
09/30/2016   NYC 2 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
09/23/2017   NYC 1 vs HOU 1 (CU) 
 
05/25/2018   HOU 3 vs NYC 1 (HB) 
 
08/08/2019   NYC 3 vs HOU 2 (NY) 
 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 12 wins, 41 goals 
Dynamo 6 wins, 34 goals 
Ties 8 
 
06/10/2006   NY 1 vs HOU 1 (ER) 
07/29/2006   HOU 1 vs NY 1 (H) 
 
04/21/2007   NY 1 vs HOU 0 (ER) 
07/05/2007   HOU 4 vs NY 0 (H) 
 
05/31/2008   HOU 1 vs NY 0 (H) 
08/24/2008   NY 3 vs HOU 0 (ER) 
 
04/11/2009   HOU 0 vs NY 0 (H) 
05/16/2009   NY 1 vs HOU 1 (ER) 
 
06/02/2010   NY 2 vs HOU 1 (BA) 
07/31/2010   HOU 2 vs NY 2 (H) 
 
04/02/2011   NY 1 vs HOU 1 (BA) 
05/21/2011   HOU 2 vs NY 2 (H) 
 
05/09/2012   NY 1 vs HOU 0 (BA) 
08/03/2012   HOU 2 vs NY 0 (HB) 
08/10/2012   NY 2 vs HOU 0 (BA) 
 
06/30/2013   NY 2 vs HOU 0 (BA) 
09/08/2013   NY 4 at HOU 1 (HB) 
10/20/2013   NY 3 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
04/23/2014   NY 4 vs HOU 0 (BA) 
07/04/2014   HOU 2 vs NY 2 (HB) 
10/04/2014   NY 1 vs HOU 0 (BA) 
 
06/05/2015   HOU 4 vs NYR 2 (HB) 
 
03/19/2016   NYR 4 vs HOU 3 (BA) 
 
04/01/2017   HOU 4 vs NYR 1 (HB) 
 
08/29/2018   NYR 1 vs HOU 0 (BA) 
 
07/03/2019   HOU 4 vs NYR 0 (HB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2008   NY 1 vs HOU 1 (ER) 
11/09/2008   NY 3 at HOU 0 (H) 
 
11/03/2013   HOU 2 vs NY 2 (HB) 
11/06/2013   HOU 2 at NY 1 (OT)  (BA) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Dynamo 2 wins, 6 goals 
Orlando City 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/13/2015   ORL 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
07/08/2016   ORL 0 vs HOU 0 (OC) 
 
05/06/2017   HOU 4 vs ORL 0 (HB) 
 
09/22/2018   ORL 0 vs HOU 0 (OC) 
 
09/21/2019   HOU 2 vs ORL 1 (HB) 
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HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 7 wins, 20 goals 
Dynamo 6 wins, 17 goals 
Ties 4 
 
05/29/2010   PHI 3 at HOU 2 (H) 
10/02/2010   PHI 1 vs HOU 1 (PP) 
 
03/19/2011   PHI 1 at HOU 0 (H) 
08/06/2011   PHI 1 vs HOU 1 (PP) 
 
06/30/2012   HOU 2 vs PHI 1 (HB) 
09/23/2012   PHI 3 vs HOU 1 (PP) 
10/20/2012   HOU 3 vs PHI 1 (HB) 
 
07/06/2013   HOU 1 vs PHI 0 (HB) 
09/14/2013   HOU 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
04/19/2014   PHI 0 vs HOU 0 (PP) 
08/15/2014   HOU 2 vs PHI 0 (HB) 
09/20/2014   PHI 0 vs HOU 0 (PP) 
 
09/20/2015   PHI 2 vs HOU 0 (PP) 
 
07/02/2016   HOU 1 vs PHI 0 (HB) 
 
05/17/2017   PHI 2 vs HOU 0 (PP) 
 
07/25/2018   PHI 3 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
08/11/2019   PHI 2 vs HOU 1 (PP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2011   HOU 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
11/03/2011   HOU 1 vs PHI 0 (H) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/26/2016   HOU 3 vs PHI 0 (HB, F) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 7 wins, 29 goals 
Dynamo 5 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 5 
 
08/14/2011   HOU 2 vs POR 1 (H) 
10/14/2011   HOU 2 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
05/15/2012   HOU 0 vs POR 0 (HB) 
 
04/06/2013   POR 2 vs HOU 0 (PO) 
 
04/27/2014   HOU 1 vs POR 1 (HB) 
 
05/16/2015   HOU 3 vs POR 1 (HB) 
06/20/2015   POR 2 vs HOU 0 (PO) 
08/21/2015   POR 2 vs HOU 2 (PO) 
 
06/26/2016   POR 3 vs HOU 2 (PO) 
09/24/2016   HOU 3 vs POR 1 (HB) 
 
03/18/2017   POR 4 vs HOU 2 (PO) 
07/29/2017   HOU 2 vs POR 2 (HB) 
 
07/28/2018   POR 2 vs HOU 1 (PO) 
09/15/2018   HOU 4 vs POR 1 (HB) 
 
05/15/2019   HOU 1 vs POR 1 (HB) 
06/22/2019   POR 4 vs HOU 0 (PO) 
 
07/18/2020   POR 2 vs HOU 1 (WD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2017   HOU 0 vs POR 0 (HB) 
11/05/2017   HOU 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Dynamo 12 wins, 41 goals 
Real 11 wins, 43 goals 
Ties 7 
 
04/22/2006   HOU 2 vs RSL 1 (H) 
06/17/2006   HOU 2 vs RSL 1 (H) 
08/19/2006   RSL 3 vs HOU 1 (RE) 
10/07/2006   RSL 1 vs HOU 1 (RE) 
 
08/04/2007   RSL 1 vs HOU 0 (RE) 
09/08/2007   HOU 4 vs RSL 3 (H) 
10/15/2007   HOU 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
07/03/2008   RSL 0 vs HOU 0 (RE) 
08/16/2008   HOU 4 vs RSL 3 (H) 
 
06/20/2009   HOU 1 vs RSL 1 (H) 
08/15/2009   RSL 0 vs HOU 0 (RT) 
09/19/2009   HOU 3 vs RSL 2 (H) 
 
04/01/2010   HOU 2 vs RSL 1 (H) 
05/13/2010   RSL 3 vs HOU 1 (RT) 
 
05/14/2011   RSL 0 vs HOU 0 (RT) 
08/20/2011   HOU 3 vs RSL 2 (H) 
 
09/06/2012   HOU 1 vs RSL 0 (HB) 
 
08/10/2013   RSL 1 vs HOU 0 (RT) 
 
05/11/2014   RSL 5 at HOU 2 (HB) 
 
07/18/2015   RSL 2 vs HOU 0 (RT) 
09/12/2015   RSL 3 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
04/30/2016   RSL 2 vs HOU 1 (RT) 
05/15/2016   HOU 1 vs RSL 0 (HB) 
09/17/2016   HOU 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
05/31/2017   HOU 5 vs RSL 1 (HB) 
08/05/2017   RSL 0 vs HOU 0 (RT) 
 
05/30/2018   RSL 2 vs HOU 1 (RT) 
08/18/2018   RSL 2 at HOU 1 (HB) 
 
03/02/2019   HOU 1 vs RSL 1 (HB) 
09/29/2019   RSL 2 vs HOU 1 (RT) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Dynamo 13 wins, 36 goals 
Earthquakes 9 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/22/2008   SJ 2 vs HOU 1 (BS) 
09/13/2008   SJ 1 vs HOU 1 (BS) 
10/15/2008   HOU 2 vs SJ 1 (H) 
 
03/28/2009   SJ 3 vs HOU 2 (BS) 
05/23/2009   HOU 3 vs SJ 1 (H) 
 
09/05/2010   SJ 2 at HOU 1 (H) 
10/16/2010   HOU 1 at SJ 0 (BS) 
 
06/04/2011   SJ 2 vs HOU 0 (BS) 
09/17/2011   HOU 2 vs SJ 1  (H) 
 
03/17/2012   HOU 1 at SJ 0 (SG) 
 
03/30/2013   HOU 2 vs SJ 0 (HB) 
 
05/25/2014   SJ 3 vs HOU 0 (BS) 
 
05/05/2015   SJ 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
07/10/2015   HOU 2 at SJ 0 (SA) 
08/08/2015   HOU 2 vs SJ 1 (HB) 
 
05/11/2016   SJ 3 vs HOU 1 (SA) 
07/31/2016   HOU 1 vs SJ 1 (HB) 
08/19/2016   HOU 2 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
04/22/2017   HOU 2 vs SJ 0 (HB) 
08/12/2017   HOU 3 vs SJ 0 (HB) 
09/16/2017   SJ 1 vs HOU 0 (SA) 
 
04/14/2018   SJ 2 vs HOU 2 (SA) 
09/29/2018   HOU 3 vs SJ 2 (HB) 
 
04/13/2019   HOU 2 vs SJ 1 (HB) 
06/26/2019   SJ 2 vs HOU 0 (SA) 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 10 wins, 28 goals 
Dynamo 4 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 6 
 
07/11/2009   SEA 2 vs HOU 1 (Q) 
08/23/2009   HOU 1 vs SEA 1 (H) 
 
08/08/2010   SEA 2 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
10/23/2010   HOU 2 vs SEA 1 (H) 
 
03/25/2011   SEA 1 vs HOU 1 (Q) 
07/30/2011   HOU 3 vs SEA 1 (H) 
 
03/23/2012   SEA 2 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
 
08/17/2013   HOU 3 vs SEA 1 (HB) 
 
08/10/2014   SEA 2 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
 
04/04/2015   SEA 1 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
10/18/2015   HOU 1 vs SEA 1 (HB) 
 
04/10/2016   HOU 1 vs SEA 1 (HB) 
08/24/2016   HOU 1 vs SEA 1 (HB) 
10/12/2016   SEA 0 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
 
03/04/2017   HOU 2 vs SEA 1 (HB) 
06/04/2017   SEA 1 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
 
10/08/2018   SEA 4 vs HOU 1 (Q) 
10/21/2018   SEA 3 at HOU 2 (HB) 
 
05/11/2019   SEA 1 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
07/27/2019   SEA 1 at HOU 0 (HB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2009   SEA 0 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
11/08/2009   HOU 1 vs SEA 0 (OT) (H) 
 
11/21/2017   SEA 2 at HOU 0 (HB) 
11/30/2017   SEA 3 vs HOU 0 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/21/2009   SEA 2 vs HOU 1 (OT) (Y8, SF) 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Dynamo 8 wins, 36 goals 
Toronto FC 5 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 10 
 
05/16/2007   TOR 1 vs HOU 0 (T) 
07/15/2007   HOU 0 vs TOR 0  (H) 
 
06/08/2008   HOU 3 vs TOR 1 (H) 
09/27/2008   TOR 1 vs HOU 1 (T) 
 
05/30/2009   HOU 3 vs TOR 0 (H) 
07/18/2009   TOR 1 vs HOU 1 (T) 
 
07/01/2010   TOR 1 vs HOU 1 (T) 
09/18/2010   TOR 2 at HOU 1 (H) 
 
05/07/2011   TOR 2 vs HOU 1 (T) 
07/09/2011   HOU 2 vs TOR 0 (H) 
 
06/20/2012   HOU 3 vs TOR 3 (HB) 
07/28/2012   HOU 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
08/25/2012   HOU 1 vs TOR 1 (HB) 
 
04/20/2013   TOR 1 vs HOU 1 (T) 
06/22/2013   HOU 0 vs TOR 0 (HB) 
 
07/12/2014   TOR 4 vs HOU 2 (T) 
07/19/2014   HOU 2 vs TOR 2 (HB) 
10/08/2014   HOU 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
05/10/2015   HOU 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
08/14/2016   HOU 1 vs TOR 1 (HB) 
 
04/28/2017   TOR 2 vs HOU 0 (T) 
 
04/21/2018   HOU 5 vs TOR 1 (HB) 
 
07/20/2019   HOU 3 at TOR 1 (T) 

 
HOUSTON DYNAMO FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 8 wins, 24 goals 
Dynamo 5 wins, 20 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/10/2011   HOU 3 vs VAN 1 (H) 
08/27/2011   VAN 1 vs HOU 0 (EF) 
 
06/10/2012   VAN 3 vs HOU 1 (BC) 
 
03/23/2013   HOU 2 vs VAN 1 (HB) 
 
03/29/2014   VAN 2 vs HOU 1 (BC) 
 
08/29/2015   HOU 2 vs VAN 0 (HB) 
10/25/2015   VAN 3 vs HOU 0 (BC) 
 
03/26/2016   VAN 1 vs HOU 0 (BC) 
05/28/2016   VAN 1 vs HOU 1 (BC) 
07/23/2016   HOU 0 vs VAN 0 (HB) 
 
05/12/2017   HOU 2 vs VAN 1 (HB) 
08/19/2017   VAN 2 vs HOU 1 (BC) 
 
03/10/2018   VAN 2 at HOU 1 (HB) 
05/11/2018   VAN 2 vs HOU 2 (BC) 
 
03/16/2019   HOU 3 vs VAN 2 (HB) 
09/14/2019   VAN 2 vs HOU 1 (BC) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
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SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
 
Galaxy 26 wins, 99 goals 
Sporting 23 wins, 78 goals 
Ties 15 
 
05/19/1996   LA 2 vs KC 0 (RB) 
07/06/1996   KC 3 vs LA 1 (KC) 
08/11/1996   KC 2 vs LA 2  KC SOW (KC) 
08/21/1996   KC 1 at LA 1  KC SOW (RB) 
 
04/05/1997   KC 3 vs LA 2 (KC) 
05/10/1997   KC 1 vs LA 0 (KC) 
05/30/1997   KC 3 at LA 1 (RB) 
09/28/1997   LA 2 vs KC 0 (RB) 
 
04/18/1998   LA 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
04/29/1998   LA 2 at KC 0 (KC) 
07/04/1998   LA 2 vs KC 0 (RB) 
08/13/1998   LA 3 vs KC 0 (RB) 
 
05/08/1999   KC 2 vs LA 1 (KC) 
06/06/1999   LA 1 vs KC 0 (RB) 
07/25/1999   LA 2 vs KC 1 (RB) 
10/09/1999   LA 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
05/06/2000   LA 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (RB) 
06/24/2000   KC 2 vs LA 0 (KC) 
08/05/2000   LA 5 at KC 1          (KC) 
08/12/2000   LA 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (RB) 
 
04/14/2001   KC 2 vs LA 1 (KC) 
05/05/2001   LA 2 vs KC 1 (OT) (RB) 
06/13/2001   LA 4 vs KC 0 (RB) 
08/15/2001   LA 2 at KC 1 (OT) (KC) 
 
05/04/2002   LA 2 at KC 1 (OT) (KC) 
05/18/2002   KC 2 vs LA 1 (KC) 
07/20/2002   LA 2 vs KC 2 (OT) (RB) 
08/21/2002   LA 2 vs KC 1 (RB) 
 
05/24/2003   KC 2 vs LA 1 (KC) 
06/14/2003   LA 2 vs KC 1 (HD) 
09/27/2003   KC 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
10/11/2003   KC 2 vs LA 1 (OT) (KC) 
 
06/05/2004   KC 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
07/24/2004   KC 2 vs LA 2 (KC) 
10/02/2004   LA 1 vs KC 1 (HD) 
10/16/2004   KC 1 vs LA 0 (KC) 
 
09/17/2005   KC 2 vs LA 2 (KC) 
09/25/2005   LA 2 vs KC 1 (HD) 
 
07/01/2006   LA 2 at KC 0 (KC) 
09/02/2006   LA 2 vs KC 1 (HD) 
 
07/07/2007   LA 2 vs KC 2 (HD) 
09/27/2007   LA 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
05/24/2008   LA 3 vs KC 1 (HD) 
09/13/2008   KC 2 vs LA 0 (KC) 
 
05/30/2009   LA 1 vs KC 1 (HD) 
07/25/2009   KC 1 vs LA 1  (KC) 
 
04/24/2010   KC 0 vs LA 0 (CA) 
08/28/2010   KC 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/14/2011   LA 4 vs KC 1 (HD) 
09/05/2011   KC 2 vs LA 2 (SP) 
 
04/07/2012   KC 1 vs LA 0  (SP) 
 
04/20/2013   LA 2 vs KC 0 (HD) 
 
07/19/2014   KC 2 vs LA 1  (SP) 
 
04/18/2015   LA 2 vs KC 1 (HD) 
10/25/2015   KC 2 vs LA 1 (SP) 
 
05/01/2016   KC 1 vs LA 1 (SP) 
06/02/2016   LA 0 vs KC 0 (HD) 
09/18/2016   KC 2 vs LA 2 (SP) 
 
06/24/2017   KC 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
09/24/2017   KC 2 vs LA 1 (SP) 
 
04/08/2018   KC 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
10/06/2018   KC 1 vs LA 1 (SP) 
 
05/29/2019   LA 2 at KC 0 (SP) 
09/15/2019   LA 7 vs KC 2 (HD) 

 
KANSAS CITY VS. LA GALAXY (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/10/1996   LA 2 vs KC 1 (RB) 
10/13/1996   LA 1 at KC 1  LA SOW (KC) 
 
09/29/2000   KC 0 vs LA 0 (OT) (KC) 
10/03/2000   LA 2 vs KC 1 (OT) (RB) 
10/06/2000   KC 2 vs LA 0 (OT) (KC) 
 
09/25/2002   LA 3 vs KC 2 (OT) (RB) 
09/28/2002   KC 4 vs LA 1 (KC) 
10/02/2002   LA 5 vs KC 2 (RB) 
 
11/05/2004   KC 2 vs LA 0 (KC) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
LAFC 2 wins, 8 goals 
Sporting 2 wins, 6 goals 
Ties 0 
 
08/11/2018   KC 2 at LFC 0 (LC) 
10/28/2018   KC 2 vs LFC 1 (SP) 
 
03/03/2019   LFC 2 vs KC 1 (LC) 
07/03/2019   LFC 5 at KC 1 (SP) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
Fusion 4 wins, 10 goals 
Sporting 3 wins, 9 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/11/1998   MIA 1 vs KC 1  MIA SOW (LK) 
08/23/1998   KC 2 vs MIA 0 (KC) 
 
04/24/1999   MIA 1 vs KC 0 (LK) 
08/29/1999   KC 2 vs MIA 0 (KC) 
 
04/08/2000   MIA 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (LK) 
08/18/2000   MIA 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
04/18/2001   KC 2 vs MIA 1 (KC) 
06/09/2001   MIA 5 vs KC 1 (LK) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/22/2001   MIA 2 vs KC 0 (LK) 
09/26/2001   KC 3 vs MIA 0 (KC) 
09/29/2001   MIA 2 vs KC 1 (LK) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
Sporting 6 wins, 17 goals 
MNUFC 3 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/07/2017   MIN 2 vs KC 0 (MU) 
06/03/2017   KC 3 vs MIN 0 (SP) 
10/07/2017   MIN 1 vs KC 1 (MU) 
 
05/20/2018   MIN 1 vs KC 1 (MU) 
06/03/2018   KC 4 vs MIN 1 (SP) 
08/25/2018   KC 2 vs MIN 0 (SP) 
 
08/22/2019   KC 1 vs MIN 0 (SP) 
09/25/2019   MIN 2 vs KC 1 (MN) 
 
07/12/2020   MIN 2 at KC 1 (WD) 
08/21/2020   KC 2 at MIN 1 (MN) 
09/13/2020   KC 1 vs MIN 0 (SP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/03/2020   MIN 3 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/14/2017   KC 4 vs MIN 0 (SP, 4R) 
06/12/2019   MIN 4 vs KC 1 (MN, 4R) 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. FC MONTREAL 
 
Sporting 7 wins, 27 goals 
CFM 4 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/05/2012   MTL 2 at KC 0  (SP) 
07/04/2012   KC 3 at MTL 1  (SS) 
09/22/2012   MTL 0 vs KC 0  (SS) 
 
03/30/2013   KC 2 vs MTL 0 (SP) 
06/01/2013   MTL 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
07/27/2013   MTL 1 vs KC 0 (SS) 
 
04/19/2014   KC 4 vs MTL 0 (SP) 
05/10/2014   KC 3 at MTL 0 (SS) 
07/12/2014   KC 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
07/18/2015   KC 2 vs MTL 1 (SP) 
 
06/25/2016   MTL 2 vs KC 2 (SS) 
 
06/10/2017   KC 1 vs MTL 1 (SP) 
 
06/30/2018   MTL 2 vs KC 0 (SS) 
 
03/30/2019   KC 7 vs MTL 1 (SP) 
 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Sporting 1 win, 2 goals 
Nashville SC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
10/11/2020   KC 2 vs NSH 1 (SP) 
 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Sporting 25 wins, 89 goals 
Revolution 18 wins, 73 goals 
Ties 12 
 
06/01/1996   KC 2 vs NE 1 (KC) 
06/15/1996   NE 1 vs KC 1  NE SOW (FX) 
07/27/1996   KC 4 vs NE 2 (KC) 
 
05/03/1997   NE 2 vs KC 1 (FX) 
07/12/1997   NE 2 vs KC 0 (FX) 
07/26/1997   KC 0 vs NE 0  KC SOW (KC) 
 
05/16/1998   KC 3 at NE 1 (FX) 
07/01/1998   KC 1 vs NE 0 (KC) 
 
04/03/1999   NE 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
09/07/1999   NE 3 vs KC 2 (FX) 
 
07/19/2000   NE 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
09/06/2000   KC 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
 
07/07/2001   KC 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
07/29/2001   KC 2 vs NE 0 (KC) 
 
06/22/2002   KC 3 vs NE 2 (KC) 
07/13/2002   KC 4 at NE 2 (GL) 
 
05/14/2003   KC 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (KC) 
05/31/2003   NE 2 vs KC 2 (OT) (GL) 
 
06/02/2004   NE 3 at KC 2 (KC) 
06/19/2004   KC 3 at NE 1 (GL) 
08/21/2004   KC 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
06/04/2005   NE 1 vs KC 1 (GL) 
06/11/2005   NE 2 at KC 0 (KC) 
08/06/2005   KC 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
10/08/2005   KC 2 vs NE 2 (KC) 
 
04/15/2006   KC 1 vs NE 0 (KC) 
07/29/2006   KC 1 vs NE 1 (KC) 
08/09/2006   NE 0 vs KC 0 (GL) 
09/23/2006   NE 1 vs KC 1 (GL) 
 
05/26/2007   KC 4 at NE 3 (GL) 
08/02/2007   NE 2 vs KC 0 (GL) 
08/19/2007   NE 1 at KC 0  (KC) 
 
04/09/2008   NE 3 at KC 1 (CA) 
10/11/2008   KC 1 vs NE 0 (CA) 
10/25/2008   KC 3 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
06/13/2009   KC 3 vs NE 1 (CA) 
07/11/2009   NE 0 vs KC 0 (GL) 
09/05/2009   KC 4 at NE 2 (GL) 
 
08/21/2010   KC 4 vs NE 1 (CA) 
10/16/2010   NE 1 vs KC 0 (GL) 
 
04/23/2011   NE 3 vs KC 2 (GL) 
07/30/2011   KC 1 vs NE 1 (SP) 
 
03/17/2012   KC 3 vs NE 0 (SP) 
07/21/2012   KC 0 vs NE 0 (SP) 
08/04/2012   KC 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
03/23/2013   NE 0 vs KC 0 (GL) 
08/10/2013   KC 3 vs NE 0 (SP) 
 
04/26/2014   NE 2 vs KC 0 (GL) 
09/03/2014   NE 3 vs KC 1 (GL) 
09/26/2014   NE 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
 
05/20/2015   KC 4 vs NE 2 (SP) 
 
10/01/2016   NE 3 vs KC 1 (GL) 
 
09/16/2017   KC 3 vs NE 1 (SP) 
 
04/28/2018   NE 1 vs KC 0 (GL) 
 
04/27/2019   KC 4 vs NE 4 (SP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/02/2013   NE 2 vs KC 1 (GL) 
11/06/2013   KC 3 vs NE 1 (OT)  (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
05/25/2011   KC 5 vs NE 0 (X6, R2) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
07/11/2009   NE 1 vs KC 1 (GL, GrpB) 
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SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 3 wins, 7 goals 
Sporting 2 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/28/2015   KC 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
 
07/10/2016   KC 3 vs NYC 1 (SP) 
 
09/06/2017   NYC 1 vs KC 0 (NY) 
 
03/04/2018   NYC 2 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
07/26/2019   NYC 3 vs KC 1 (NY) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Sporting 21 wins, 73 goals 
Red Bulls 21 wins, 69 goals 
Ties 14 
 
05/22/1996   KC 2 vs MET 1 (KC) 
06/26/1996   MET 2 vs KC 0 (ER) 
09/01/1996   KC 2 vs MET 2  KC SOW (KC) 
 
05/18/1997   MET 1 vs KC 0 (ER) 
08/17/1997   KC 3 vs MET 3  KC SOW (KC) 
09/12/1997   MET 0 at KC 0  MET SOW (KC) 
 
04/04/1998   KC 2 vs MET 0 (KC) 
07/29/1998   MET 2 vs KC 2  MET SOW (ER) 
 
06/20/1999   KC 6 vs MET 0 (KC) 
08/14/1999   KC 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
 
04/19/2000   KC 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
05/13/2000   KC 2 vs MET 0 (KC) 
07/08/2000   MET 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
08/23/2000   MET 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (ER) 
 
05/02/2001   MET 4 vs KC 1 (ER) 
05/24/2001   KC 1 vs MET 0 (KC) 
 
05/25/2002   MET 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (ER) 
07/24/2002   MET 3 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
06/07/2003   KC 2 vs MET 1 (KC) 
08/13/2003   MET 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (ER) 
09/06/2003   MET 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
05/30/2004   MET 1 vs KC 0 (ER) 
07/28/2004   MET 2 at KC 1 (KC) 
09/04/2004   KC 1 vs MET 0 (KC) 
 
04/16/2005   MET 2 vs KC 2 (ER) 
05/25/2005   KC 1 vs MET 0 (KC) 
09/03/2005   MET 2 vs KC 2 (ER) 
09/10/2005   MET 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
 
06/03/2006   KC 1 vs NY 1 (KC) 
07/22/2006   NY 1 vs KC 0 (ER) 
08/30/2006   KC 2 vs NY 2 (KC) 
10/14/2006   NY 3 vs KC 2 (ER) 
 
06/02/2007   KC 3 vs NY 2 (KC) 
06/16/2007   NY 3 vs KC 3 (ER) 
10/13/2007   NY 2 vs KC 1 (ER) 
 
05/17/2008   NY 1 vs KC 1 (ER) 
07/10/2008   KC 2 vs NY 1 (CA) 
 
04/23/2009   KC 1 vs NY 0 (CA) 
09/12/2009   KC 1 at NY 0 (ER) 
 
06/26/2010   NY 3 at KC 0 (CA) 
10/02/2010   NY 1 vs KC 0 (BA) 
 
04/30/2011   NY 1 vs KC 0 (BA) 
10/15/2011   KC 2 vs NY 0 (SP) 
 
08/26/2012   KC 1 vs NY 1 (SP) 
09/19/2012   KC 2 at NY 0 (BA) 
10/20/2012   NY 0 vs KC 0 (BA) 
 
04/17/2013   KC 1 at NY 0 (BA) 
08/03/2013   NY 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
 
05/27/2014   KC 1 vs NY 1 (SP) 
09/06/2014   NY 2 vs KC 1 (BA) 
10/26/2014   NY 2 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
03/08/2015   KC 1 vs NYR 1 (SP) 
 
04/09/2016   KC 2 at NYR 0 (BA) 
 
05/03/2017   KC 2 vs NYR 0 (SP) 
 
07/14/2018   NYR 3 vs KC 2 (BA) 
 
04/14/2019   KC 2 vs NYR 2 (SP) 

 
KANSAS CITY VS. N.Y. RED BULLS (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2014   NY 2 vs KC 1 (BA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
9/20/2017     KC 2 vs NYR 1 (SP, F) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Orlando City 3 wins, 9 goals 
Sporting 2 wins, 7 goals 
Ties 1 
 
09/13/2015   ORL 3 vs KC 1 (OC) 
 
05/15/2016   KC 2 vs ORL 1 (SP) 
 
05/13/2017   ORL 2 vs KC 2 (OS) 
 
09/08/2018   KC 1 vs ORL 0 (SP) 
 
08/14/2019   ORL 1 vs KC 0 (OS) 
 
09/23/2020   ORL 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 6 wins, 22 goals 
Sporting 6 wins, 20 goals 
Ties 5 
 
06/10/2010   KC 2 vs PHI 0 (CA) 
09/04/2010   PHI 1 vs KC 1 (PP) 
 
06/22/2011   PHI 0 vs KC 0 (PP) 
09/23/2011   KC 1 vs PHI 1 (SP) 
 
06/23/2012   PHI 4 vs KC 0 (PP) 
10/24/2012   KC 2 vs PHI 1 (SP) 
 
03/02/2013   KC 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
09/27/2013   PHI 1 at KC 0 (SP) 
10/26/2013   KC 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
05/14/2014   PHI 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
08/01/2014   KC 1 vs PHI 1 (SP) 
10/18/2014   PHI 2 vs KC 1 (PP) 
 
04/05/2015   KC 3 vs PHI 2 (SP) 
 
08/27/2016   PHI 2 vs KC 0 (PP) 
 
07/06/2017   KC 1 vs PHI 1 (SP) 
 
09/23/2018   PHI 2 vs KC 0 (PP) 
 
03/10/2019   KC 2 vs PHI 0 (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/11/2012   KC 2 vs PHI 0 (SP, SF) 
09/30/2015   PHI 1 vs KC 1 KC SOW (PP, F) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/30/2020   PHI 3 vs KC 1 (WD, QF) 
 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Sporting 7 wins, 18 goals 
Timbers 4 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 5 
 
07/02/2011   KC 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
08/17/2011   KC 3 vs POR 1 (SP) 
 
04/21/2012   POR 1 vs KC 0 (PO) 
 
04/27/2013   POR 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
 
06/27/2014   KC 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
03/21/2015   KC 0 vs POR 0 (SP) 
09/09/2015   POR 0 vs KC 0 (PO) 
10/03/2015   KC 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
07/31/2016   KC 1 vs POR 0 (SP) 
08/07/2016   POR 3 vs KC 0 (PO) 
 
04/15/2017   KC 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
07/01/2017   KC 1 vs POR 1 (SP) 
 
06/09/2018   POR 0 vs KC 0 (PO) 
08/18/2018   KC 3 vs POR 0 (SP) 
 
09/07/2019   POR 2 vs KC 1 (PO) 
09/29/2019   KC 2 vs POR 2 (SP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2015   POR 2 vs KC 2  POR SOW (OT) (PO) 
 
11/25/2018   POR 0 vs KC 0 (PO) 
11/29/2018   POR 3 at KC 2 (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/24/2014   POR 3 at KC 1 (SP, 5R) 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 13 wins, 41 goals 
Sporting 11 wins, 40 goals 
Ties 8 
 
07/16/2005   KC 3 vs RSL 2 (KC) 
08/13/2005   KC 4 at RSL 2 (RE) 
 
05/20/2006   RSL 2 vs KC 1 (RE) 
09/30/2006   KC 3 vs RSL 3 (KC) 
 
07/14/2007   KC 1 vs RSL 0 (KC) 
08/29/2007   RSL 3 vs KC 1 (RE) 
 
06/07/2008   RSL 0 vs KC 0 (RE) 
06/28/2008   KC 1 vs RSL 0 (CA) 
 
05/16/2009   KC 2 at RSL 0 (RT) 
08/29/2009   RSL 1 at KC 0 (CA) 
 
05/29/2010   RSL 4 vs KC 1 (RT) 
08/07/2010   KC 1 vs RSL 1 (CA) 
 
08/03/2011   KC 2 vs RSL 0 (SP) 
09/17/2011   RSL 1 vs KC 0 (RT) 
 
04/14/2012   KC 1 vs RSL 0 (SP) 
 
07/20/2013   KC 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
 
04/05/2014   KC 0 vs RSL 0 (SP) 
 
04/11/2015   KC 0 vs RSL 0 (SP) 
06/21/2015   RSL 2 vs KC 1 (RT) 
07/24/2015   RSL 2 vs KC 1 (RT) 
 
04/02/2016   RSL 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
05/21/2016   RSL 3 at KC 1 (SP) 
10/16/2016   RSL 0 vs KC 0 (RT) 
 
04/29/2017   KC 3 vs RSL 0 (SP) 
07/22/2017   RSL 1 vs KC 1 (RT) 
10/22/2017   RSL 2 vs KC 1 (RT) 
 
07/04/2018   RSL 4 vs KC 2 (RT) 
09/30/2018   KC 1 vs RSL 1 (SP) 
 
06/29/2019   RSL 2 vs KC 0 (RT) 
08/10/2019   RSL 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
 
07/22/2020   KC 2 at RSL 0 (WD) 
11/08/2020   KC 2 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/07/2013   KC 1 vs RSL 1 KC SOW (OT)  (SP, F) 
 
11/04/2018   RSL 1 vs KC 1 (RT) 
11/11/2018   KC 4 vs RSL 2 (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/18/2007   RSL 2 vs KC 1 (OT) (RE, Q1) 
08/12/2015   KC 3 vs RSL 1 (SP, SF) 
06/06/2018   KC 2 at RSL 0 (RT, 4R) 
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SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Sporting 27 wins, 76 goals 
Earthquakes 25 wins, 75 goals 
Ties 8 
 
04/21/1996   KC 2 at SJ 2  KC SOW  (SJ) 
05/29/1996   SJ 2 vs KC 1 (SJ) 
08/15/1996   KC 4 vs SJ 1 (KC) 
09/21/1996   SJ 0 at KC 0  SJ SOW  (KC) 
 
03/29/1997   KC 2 vs SJ 2  KC SOW  (KC) 
06/08/1997   KC 3 at SJ 2 (SJ) 
06/15/1997   SJ 3 at KC 1 (KC) 
08/24/1997   KC 2 at SJ 2  KC SOW  (SJ) 
 
05/23/1998   SJ 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
07/25/1998   SJ 1 vs KC 1  SJ SOW  (SJ) 
09/05/1998   KC 5 vs SJ 1 (KC) 
09/27/1998   SJ 2 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
 
04/10/1999   SJ 1 at KC 1  SJ SOW  (KC) 
07/31/1999   KC 2 vs SJ 2  KC SOW  (KC) 
09/04/1999   SJ 2 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
10/06/1999   SJ 1 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
 
04/15/2000   KC 2 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
05/20/2000   KC 2 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
07/04/2000   SJ 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (SJ) 
08/16/2000   KC 3 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
04/28/2001   KC 0 vs SJ 0 (OT) (KC) 
06/23/2001   SJ 2 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
09/01/2001   SJ 3 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
09/08/2001   KC 1 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
 
04/13/2002   KC 2 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
06/08/2002   SJ 3 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
06/29/2002   SJ 2 vs KC 1 (SJ) 
07/27/2002   KC 2 vs SJ 1 (KC) 
 
04/19/2003   SJ 1 vs KC 1 (OT) (SJ) 
06/28/2003   SJ 0 vs KC 0 (OT) (SJ) 
08/08/2003   SJ 1 at KC 0 (KC) 
09/20/2003   SJ 4 at KC 1 (KC) 
 
06/26/2004   SJ 1 vs KC 1 (SJ) 
08/14/2004   SJ 2 at KC 0 (KC) 
09/18/2004   KC 1 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
10/09/2004   SJ 0 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
 
04/23/2005   SJ 3 vs KC 2 (SJ) 
05/28/2005   KC 1 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
 
08/30/2008   SJ 2 vs KC 1  (BS) 
10/18/2008   KC 3 vs SJ 2 (CA) 
 
04/05/2009   KC 2 vs SJ 0 (CA) 
08/22/2009   SJ 1 vs KC 0  (BS) 
 
08/14/2010   SJ 1 vs KC 0  (BS) 
10/23/2010   KC 4 vs SJ 1 (CA) 
 
06/17/2011   KC 1 vs SJ 0  (SP) 
10/01/2011   SJ 1 vs KC 1  (BS) 
 
05/27/2012   KC 2 vs SJ 1  (SP) 
 
08/18/2013   SJ 1 vs KC 0 (BS) 
 
03/22/2014   KC 1 vs SJ 0  (SP) 
 
08/19/2015   SJ 5 at KC 0 (SP) 
10/16/2015   SJ 1 vs KC 0 (SA) 
 
04/24/2016   SJ 1 vs KC 0 (SA) 
09/24/2016   KC 2 at SJ 1 (SA) 
10/23/2016   KC 2 vs SJ 0 (SP) 
 
03/18/2017   KC 2 vs SJ 1 (SP) 
06/17/2017   SJ 0 vs KC 0 (SA) 
 
03/17/2018   KC 3 vs SJ 2 (SP) 
09/15/2018   KC 5 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
04/20/2019   SJ 4 vs KC 1 (SA) 
08/17/2019   KC 2 vs SJ 1 (SP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/15/2003   SJ 3 vs KC 2 (OT) (SJ) 
 
10/24/2004   SJ 2 vs KC 0 (SJ) 
10/30/2004   KC 3 vs SJ 0 (KC) 
 
11/22/2020   KC 3 vs SJ 3 KC SOW (SP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/24/2004   KC 1 vs SJ 0 (X6, SF) 
08/09/2017   KC 1 vs SJ 1 KC SOW (SP, SF) 
 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 9 wins, 23 goals 
Sporting 7 wins, 24 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/11/2009   KC 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
10/17/2009   SEA 3 at KC 2 (CA) 
 
04/17/2010   SEA 1 vs KC 0 (Q) 
10/09/2010   SEA 2 at KC 1 (CA) 
 
05/21/2011   SEA 1 vs KC 0 (Q) 
08/06/2011   SEA 2 at KC 1 (SP) 
 
06/20/2012   SEA 1 vs KC 1 (Q) 
 
05/08/2013   SEA 1 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
03/08/2014   SEA 1 vs KC 0 (Q) 
 
05/23/2015   SEA 0 vs KC 0 (Q) 
06/06/2015   KC 1 vs SEA 0 (SP) 
09/27/2015   KC 1 vs SEA 1 (SP) 
 
03/06/2016   KC 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
07/24/2016   KC 3 vs SEA 0 (SP) 
 
05/17/2017   KC 3 vs SEA 0 (SP) 
08/12/2017   SEA 1 vs KC 0 (Q) 
 
04/15/2018   KC 2 vs SEA 2 (SP) 
09/01/2018   SEA 3 vs KC 1 (Q) 
 
05/26/2019   KC 3 vs SEA 2 (SP) 
08/04/2019   KC 3 at SEA 2 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/27/2016   SEA 1 vs KC 0 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/07/2009   SEA 1 vs KC 0 (Y8, QF) 
08/08/2012   KC 1 vs SEA 1 KC  SOW  (SP, F) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Sporting 10 wins, 28 goals 
Mutiny 6 wins, 24 goals 
Ties 1 
 
05/08/1996   TB 2 vs KC 0 (TB) 
06/05/1996   TB 3 at KC 1 (KC) 
07/18/1996   TB 3 vs KC 2 (TB) 
 
04/12/1997   TB 2 vs KC 1 (TB) 
04/27/1997   TB 2 at KC 2  TB SOW (KC) 
06/25/1997   KC 2 vs TB 2  KC SOW (KC) 
08/09/1997   KC 2 at TB 0 (TB) 
 
05/13/1998   TB 2 vs KC 1 (TB) 
06/06/1998   KC 1 vs TB 0 (KC) 
 
07/03/1999   KC 1 at TB 1  KC SOW (RJ) 
07/22/1999   KC 4 vs TB 3 (KC) 
 
04/22/2000   KC 1 vs TB 0 (KC) 
05/27/2000   KC 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
09/02/2000   KC 1 vs TB 0 (KC) 
09/09/2000   TB 2 vs KC 2 (OT) (RJ) 
 
06/02/2001   KC 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
06/30/2001   KC 3 vs TB 0 (KC) 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Sporting 14 wins, 41 goals 
Toronto FC 4 wins, 22 goals 
Ties 8 
 
04/25/2007   KC 3 vs TOR 0 (KC) 
04/28/2007   KC 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
07/01/2007   KC 1 vs TOR 1 (KC) 
 
04/26/2008   TOR 2 vs KC 0 (T) 
06/21/2008   TOR 0 vs KC 0 (T) 
09/20/2008   KC 2 vs TOR 0 (CA) 
 
03/21/2009   TOR 3 at KC 2 (CA) 
04/26/2009   TOR 1 vs KC 0 (T) 
 
06/05/2010   TOR 0 vs KC 0 (T) 
07/31/2010   KC 1 vs TOR 0 (CA) 
 
06/04/2011   TOR 0 vs KC 0 (T) 
07/23/2011   KC 4 vs TOR 2 (SP) 
 
06/16/2012   KC 2 vs TOR 0 (SP) 
08/18/2012   KC 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
09/01/2012   KC 2 vs TOR 1 (SP) 
 
03/09/2013   TOR 2 vs KC 1 (T) 
07/13/2013   KC 3 vs TOR 0 (SP) 
09/21/2013   KC 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
05/23/2014   KC 2 vs TOR 2 (SP) 
07/26/2014   KC 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
08/16/2014   KC 4 vs TOR 1 (SP) 
 
08/08/2015   KC 3 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
03/20/2016   KC 1 vs TOR 0 (SP) 
 
03/31/2017   TOR 0 vs KC 0 (T) 
 
07/07/2018   KC 2 vs TOR 2 (SP) 
 
06/07/2019   TOR 2 vs KC 2 (T) 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Sporting 10 wins, 36 goals 
Whitecaps FC 3 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/02/2011   VAN 3 vs KC 3 (EF) 
06/25/2011   KC 2 vs VAN 1 (SP) 
 
04/18/2012   KC 3 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
07/03/2013   KC 1 vs VAN 1 (SP) 
 
08/10/2014   VAN 2 vs KC 0 (BC) 
 
07/12/2015   KC 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
08/15/2015   KC 4 vs VAN 3 (SP) 
 
03/12/2016   KC 2 vs VAN 1 (SP) 
04/27/2016   VAN 1 vs KC 1 (BC) 
08/20/2016   KC 2 vs VAN 0 (SP) 
 
05/20/2017   VAN 2 vs KC 0 (BC) 
09/30/2017   VAN 1 at KC 0 (SP) 
 
04/20/2018   KC 6 vs VAN 0 (SP) 
10/17/2018   KC 4 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
05/18/2019   KC 1 vs VAN 1 (SP) 
07/13/2019   KC 3 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
02/29/2020   KC 3 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
08/23/2016   VAN 3 vs KC 0         (BC, GrpC) 
09/13/2016   VAN 2 at KC 1          (SP, GrpC) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/26/2020   KC 0 vs VAN 0 KC SOW (WD, R16) 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
 
Galaxy 4 wins, 20 goals 
LAFC 2 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 3 
 
03/31/2018   LA 4 vs LFC 3 (HD) 
07/26/2018   LFC 2 vs LA 2 (LC) 
08/24/2018   LA 1 vs LFC 1 (HD) 
 
07/19/2019   LA 3 vs LFC 2 (HD) 
08/25/2019   LFC 3 vs LA 3 (LC) 
 
07/18/2020   LFC 6 vs LA 2 (WD) 
08/22/2020   LA 2 at LFC 0 (LC) 
09/06/2020   LA 3 vs LFC 0 (HD) 
10/25/2020   LFC 2 vs LA 0 (LC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/24/2019   LFC 5 vs LA 3 (LC) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. MIAMI FUSION 
 
Galaxy 5 wins, 23 goals 
Fusion 2 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 1 
 
07/18/1998   MIA 2 at LA 2  MIA SOW (RB) 
09/05/1998   LA 5 at MIA 3 (LK) 
 
07/04/1999   MIA 2 at LA 1 (RB) 
09/04/1999   LA 2 at MIA 1 (LK) 
 
04/22/2000   LA 2 vs MIA 0 (RB) 
07/08/2000   LA 5 at MIA 3 (LK) 
 
06/16/2001   MIA 3 vs LA 3 (OT) (LK) 
07/14/2001   LA 3 vs MIA 0 (RB) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
Galaxy 4 wins, 13 goals 
MNUFC 0 wins, 6 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/21/2017   LA 2 at MIN 1 (MU) 
10/15/2017   LA 3 vs MIN 0 (HD) 
 
08/11/2018   LA 2 vs MIN 2 (HD) 
10/21/2018   LA 3 at MIN 1 (MU) 
 
03/16/2019   LA 3 vs MIN 2 (HD) 
04/24/2019   MIN 0 vs LA 0 (MN) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/20/2019   LA 2 at MIN 1 (MN) 
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LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. CF MONTREAL  
 
Galaxy 4 wins, 11 goals 
CFM 1 win, 7 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/12/2012   MTL 1 vs LA 1 (MO) 
 
10/16/2013   LA 1 vs MTL 0 (HD) 
 
09/10/2014   MTL 2 vs LA 2 (SS) 
 
09/12/2015   LA 0 vs MTL 0 (HD) 
 
05/28/2016   MTL 3 vs LA 2 (SS) 
 
04/07/2017   LA 2 vs MTL 0 (HD) 
 
05/21/2018   LA 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
09/21/2019   LA 2 vs MTL 1 (HD) 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Galaxy 19 wins, 73 goals 
Revolution 17 wins, 68 goals 
Ties 7 
 
06/06/1996   LA 2 at NE 2  LA SOW  (FX) 
07/04/1996   NE 1 at LA 0 (RB) 
08/08/1996   LA 1 vs NE 0 (RB) 
 
06/08/1997   NE 0 vs LA 0  NE SOW  (FX) 
07/04/1997   LA 2 vs NE 0 (RB) 
08/14/1997   LA 1 at NE 1  LA SOW  (FX) 
 
06/07/1998   LA 5 vs NE 1 (RB) 
08/22/1998   LA 5 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
05/23/1999   LA 1 vs NE 0 (RB) 
07/11/1999   LA 5 at NE 2 (FX) 
 
04/01/2000   LA 2 vs NE 2 (OT) (RB) 
05/24/2000   NE 2 vs LA 1 (FX) 
 
05/26/2001   LA 2 vs NE 0 (RB) 
07/17/2001   NE 3 vs LA 2 (FX) 
 
05/25/2002   NE 3 vs LA 2 (GL) 
08/10/2002   LA 2 vs NE 1 (RB) 
 
05/10/2003   NE 2 vs LA 0 (GL) 
07/04/2003   LA 2 vs NE 2 (OT) (HD) 
08/23/2003   LA 2 vs NE 1 (OT) (HD) 
 
04/03/2004   LA 3 vs NE 2 (HD) 
05/01/2004   NE 2 vs LA 1 (GL) 
 
07/04/2005   LA 1 vs NE 1 (HD) 
07/27/2005   NE 1 vs LA 1 (GL) 
 
04/01/2006   NE 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
05/06/2006   NE 4 vs LA 0 (GL) 
 
05/12/2007   NE 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
08/12/2007   NE 1 vs LA 0 (GL) 
 
07/04/2008   NE 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
08/30/2008   NE 2 vs LA 2 (GL) 
 
07/04/2009   LA 1 vs NE 0 (HD) 
08/08/2009   LA 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
03/27/2010   LA 1 vs NE 0 (HD) 
07/10/2010   NE 2 vs LA 0 (GL) 
 
03/20/2011   LA 1 vs NE 1 (HD) 
05/28/2011   LA 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
03/31/2012   NE 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
06/02/2013   NE 5 vs LA 0 (GL) 
 
07/16/2014   LA 5 vs NE 1 (HD) 
 
05/31/2015   NE 2 vs LA 2 (GL) 
 
05/08/2016   LA 4 vs NE 2 (HD) 
 
07/22/2017   NE 4 vs LA 3 (GL) 
 
07/14/2018   LA 3 at NE 2 (GL) 
 
06/02/2019   NE 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/20/2002   LA 1 vs NE 0 (OT) (GL, F) 
 
11/13/2005   LA 1 at NE 0 (OT) (PH, F) 
 
12/07/2014   LA 2 vs NE 1 (OT) (HD, F) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
10/27/2001   LA 2 vs NE 1 (OT) (FT, F) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 4 wins, 8 goals 
Galaxy 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 0 
 
08/23/2015   LA 5 vs NYC 1 (HD) 
 
08/20/2016   NYC 1 vs LA 0 (NY) 
 
08/12/2017   NYC 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
03/11/2018   NYC 2 vs LA 1 (NY) 
 
05/11/2019   NYC 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 20 wins, 66 goals 
Galaxy 17 wins, 67 goals 
Ties 8 
 
04/13/1996   LA 2 vs MET 1 (RB) 
06/09/1996   LA 4 at MET 0 (ER) 
07/21/1996   LA 3 vs MET 0 (RB) 
09/10/1996   MET 3 vs LA 1 (ER) 
 
05/04/1997   MET 0 vs LA 0  MET SOW (ER) 
07/20/1997   LA 4 at MET 0 (ER) 
09/04/1997   MET 3 at LA 1 (RB) 
 
03/28/1998   LA 3 vs MET 2 (RB) 
04/11/1998   LA 3 at MET 2 (ER) 
 
05/01/1999   LA 0 at MET 0  LA SOW (ER) 
08/21/1999   LA 4 vs MET 1 (RB) 
 
04/29/2000   LA 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
06/03/2000   MET 2 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
05/12/2001   MET 2 vs LA 0 (ER) 
06/23/2001   LA 2 vs MET 0 (RB) 
 
06/15/2002   MET 5 vs LA 0 (ER) 
08/31/2002   LA 3 vs MET 0 (RB) 
 
04/19/2003   MET 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (ER) 
06/21/2003   MET 1 vs LA 0 (ER) 
08/16/2003   LA 1 vs MET 1 (OT) (HD) 
 
06/19/2004   MET 2 vs LA 1 (ER) 
06/23/2004   MET 3 at LA 0 (HD) 
08/08/2004   MET 3 vs LA 0 (ER) 
 
06/04/2005   LA 2 vs MET 2 (HD) 
07/09/2005   MET 2 vs LA 1 (ER) 
 
06/17/2006   NY 2 vs LA 1 (ER) 
07/04/2006   LA 1 vs NY 0 (HD) 
 
08/18/2007   NY 5 vs LA 4 (ER) 
10/18/2007   LA 1 vs NY 1 (HD) 
 
05/10/2008   NY 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
07/19/2008   NY 2 vs LA 2 (ER) 
 
05/02/2009   LA 1 vs NY 0 (HD) 
07/16/2009   LA 3 at NY 1 (ER) 
 
08/14/2010   LA 1 at NY 0 (BA) 
09/24/2010   NY 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/07/2011   LA 1 vs NY 1 (HD) 
10/04/2011   NY 2 vs LA 0 (BA) 
 
05/05/2012   NY 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/19/2013   NY 1 vs LA 0 (BA) 
 
09/28/2014   LA 4 vs NY 0 (HD) 
 
04/26/2015   NYR 1 vs LA 1 (BA) 
 
08/07/2016   LA 2 vs NYR 2 (HD) 
 
05/14/2017   LA 3 at NYR 1 (BA) 
 
04/28/2018   NYR 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
 
05/04/2019   NYR 3 vs LA 2 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/23/2001   LA 1 vs MET 1 (OT) (RB) 
09/26/2001   MET 4 vs LA 1 (ER) 
09/29/2001   LA 4 vs MET 2 (OT) (RB) 
 
10/30/2011   LA 1 at NY 0 (BA) 
11/03/2011   LA 2 vs NY 1 (HD) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
05/08/2007   LA 3 vs NY 1 (Q2, HD) 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Galaxy 3 wins, 10 goals 
Orlando City 2 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/17/2015   ORL 4 vs LA 0 (OC) 
 
09/11/2016   LA 4 vs ORL 2 (HD) 
 
04/15/2017   ORL 2 vs LA 1 (OS) 
 
07/29/2018   LA 4 vs ORL 3 (HD) 
 
05/24/2019   LA 1 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Galaxy 8 wins, 27 goals 
Union 1 wins, 10 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/01/2010   LA 3 vs PHI 1 (HD) 
10/07/2010   LA 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
04/02/2011   LA 1 vs PHI 0 (HD) 
05/11/2011   PHI 1 vs LA 1 (PP) 
 
07/04/2012   PHI 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
05/15/2013   LA 4 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
05/25/2014   LA 4 vs PHI 1 (HD) 
 
06/20/2015   LA 5 vs PHI 1 (HD) 
 
05/11/2016   PHI 2 vs LA 2 (PP) 
 
04/29/2017   LA 0 vs PHI 0 (HD) 
 
07/21/2018   LA 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
04/13/2019   LA 2 vs PHI 0 (HD) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 10 wins, 49 goals 
Galaxy 10 wins, 46 goals 
Ties 6 
 
04/23/2011   LA 3 vs POR 0 (HD) 
08/03/2011   POR 3 vs LA 0 (PO) 
 
04/14/2012   LA 3 vs POR 1 (HD) 
06/17/2012   LA 1 vs POR 0 (HD) 
07/14/2012   LA 5 at POR 3 (PO) 
 
06/19/2013   LA 0 vs POR 0 (HD) 
07/13/2013   POR 2 vs LA 1 (PO) 
09/29/2013   POR 1 vs LA 0 (PO) 
 
05/11/2014   POR 1 vs LA 1 (PO) 
07/04/2014   LA 2 vs POR 2 (HD) 
08/02/2014   LA 3 vs POR 1 (HD) 
 
03/15/2015   POR 2 vs LA 2 (PO) 
06/24/2015   LA 5 vs POR 0 (HD) 
10/18/2015   POR 5 at LA 2 (HD) 
 
04/10/2016   LA 1 vs POR 1 (HD) 
07/23/2016   LA 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
 
03/12/2017   POR 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
08/06/2017   POR 3 vs LA 1 (PO) 
 
03/04/2018   LA 2 vs POR 1 (HD) 
06/02/2018   POR 1 vs LA 1 (PO) 
 
03/31/2019   LA 2 vs POR 1 (HD) 
07/27/2019   POR 4 vs LA 0 (PO) 
 
07/13/2020   POR 2 at LA 1 (WD) 
09/02/2020   LA 3 at POR 2 (PO) 
10/07/2020   POR 6 at LA 3 (HD) 
10/28/2020   POR 5 vs LA 2 (PO) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/29/2016   LA 1 at POR 0 (PO, 5R) 
07/18/2018   POR 1 vs LA 0 (PO, 5R) 
06/19/2019   POR 4 vs LA 0 (PO, 5R) 
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LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Galaxy 18 wins, 67 goals 
Real 15 wins, 72 goals 
Ties 9 
 
04/09/2005   LA 3 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
05/14/2005   RSL 2 vs LA 1 (RE) 
06/11/2005   LA 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
06/22/2005   RSL 1 vs LA 1 (RE) 
 
04/29/2006   LA 3 at RSL 2 (RE) 
05/13/2006   RSL 3 at LA 0 (HD) 
07/08/2006   LA 2 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
08/30/2006   RSL 1 vs LA 0 (RE) 
 
06/17/2007   LA 3 vs RSL 2 (HD) 
09/01/2007   RSL 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
09/19/2007   RSL 2 vs LA 2 (RE) 
 
05/03/2008   RSL 2 vs LA 2 (RE) 
09/06/2008   LA 2 vs RSL 2 (HD) 
 
05/06/2009   RSL 2 vs LA 2 (RT) 
06/13/2009   RSL 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
04/17/2010   LA 2 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
06/09/2010   RSL 1 vs LA 0 (RT) 
 
03/26/2011   RSL 4 vs LA 1 (RT) 
10/01/2011   LA 2 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
 
03/10/2012   RSL 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
06/20/2012   LA 3 at RSL 2 (RT) 
10/06/2012   RSL 2 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
04/27/2013   LA 2 at RSL 0 (RT) 
06/08/2013   RSL 3 vs LA 1 (RT) 
08/17/2013   LA 4 vs RSL 2 (HD) 
 
03/08/2014   RSL 1 at LA 0  (HD) 
03/22/2014   RSL 1 vs LA 1 (RT) 
07/12/2014   LA 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
 
05/06/2015   RSL 0 vs LA 0 (RT) 
05/27/2015   LA 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
09/19/2015   RSL 3 vs LA 0 (RT) 
 
04/23/2016   LA 5 vs RSL 2 (HD) 
09/07/2016   RSL 3 vs LA 3 (RT) 
 
03/18/2017   LA 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
07/04/2017   RSL 6 at LA 2 (HD) 
09/30/2017   LA 1 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
 
06/09/2018   LA 3 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
09/01/2018   RSL 6 vs LA 2 (RT) 
 
04/28/2019   LA 2 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
09/25/2019   LA 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
 
09/23/2020   RSL 2 vs LA 0 (RT) 
11/01/2020   LA 2 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/22/2009   RSL 1 at LA 1  RSL SOW (OT) (Q, F) 
 
11/06/2011   LA 3 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
 
11/03/2013   LA 1 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
11/07/2013   RSL 2 vs LA 0 (OT)  (RT) 
 
11/01/2014   RSL 0 vs LA 0  (RT) 
11/09/2014   LA 5 vs RSL 0 (HD) 
 
10/26/2016   LA 3 vs RSL 1 (HD) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/14/2015   RSL 1 vs LA 0  (RT, QF) 
 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Galaxy 32 wins, 114 goals 
Earthquakes 26 wins, 108 goals 
Ties 16 
 
04/28/1996   LA 2 vs SJ 1 (RB) 
05/12/1996   LA 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
09/01/1996   LA 1 at SJ 1  LA SOW (SJ) 
09/15/1996   LA 4 vs SJ 2 (RB) 
 
04/12/1997   SJ 4 vs LA 1 (SJ) 
05/18/1997   LA 1 vs SJ 1  LA SOW (RB) 
08/17/1997   SJ 3 at LA 2 (RB) 
09/21/1997   LA 3 at SJ 2 (SJ) 
 
03/21/1998   LA 3 vs SJ 3  LA SOW (RB) 
06/27/1998   LA 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
09/16/1998   LA 0 at SJ 0  LA SOW (SJ) 
09/20/1998   SJ 1 at LA 0 (RB) 
 
04/03/1999   SJ 1 vs LA 1  SJ SOW (SJ) 
04/24/1999   LA 1 vs SJ 0 (RB) 
08/07/1999   LA 4 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
09/01/1999   LA 3 vs SJ 1 (RB) 
 
05/17/2000   SJ 0 vs LA 0 (OT) (SJ) 
05/27/2000   LA 1 vs SJ 1 (OT) (RB) 
08/26/2000   LA 3 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
08/30/2000   LA 2 vs SJ 1 (RB) 
 
04/07/2001   SJ 3 at LA 2 (RB) 
06/09/2001   SJ 3 vs LA 1 (SJ) 
 
07/04/2002   LA 2 vs SJ 1 (RB) 
07/07/2002   SJ 1 vs LA 0 (SJ) 
09/14/2002   LA 1 vs SJ 0 (RB) 
09/21/2002   LA 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
04/26/2003   SJ 1 vs LA 0 (SJ) 
06/18/2003   LA 1 vs SJ 1 (OT) (HD) 
10/18/2003   LA 3 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
10/25/2003   SJ 1 vs LA 1 (OT) (SJ) 
 
05/22/2004   SJ 4 vs LA 2 (SJ) 
07/04/2004   LA 2 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
09/11/2004   LA 2 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
09/25/2004   SJ 0 vs LA 0 (SJ) 
 
05/21/2005   LA 2 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
06/25/2005   SJ 3 vs LA 0 (SJ) 
08/27/2005   SJ 2 vs LA 1 (SJ) 
10/15/2005   SJ 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
04/03/2008   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
06/14/2008   LA 3 at SJ 0 (O) 
08/03/2008   SJ 3 vs LA 2 (O) 
 
04/18/2009   SJ 1 vs LA 1 (O) 
06/20/2009   SJ 2 vs LA 1 (BS) 
10/24/2009   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
 
07/22/2010   LA 2 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
08/21/2010   SJ 1 vs LA 0 (BS) 
 
06/25/2011   SJ 0 vs LA 0 (BS) 
08/20/2011   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
 
05/23/2012   SJ 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
06/30/2012   SJ 4 vs LA 3 (PA) 
10/21/2012   SJ 2 vs LA 2 (BS) 
 
06/29/2013   SJ 3 vs LA 2 (PA) 
08/31/2013   LA 3 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
10/20/2013   LA 0 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
 
06/28/2014   LA 1 at SJ 0 (PA) 
08/08/2014   LA 2 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
09/14/2014   SJ 1 vs LA 1 (BS) 
 
06/27/2015   SJ 3 vs LA 1 (PA) 
07/17/2015   LA 5 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
08/28/2015   SJ 1 vs LA 0 (SA) 
 
03/19/2016   LA 3 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
05/22/2016   LA 1 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
06/25/2016   SJ 1 vs LA 1 (PA) 
 
05/27/2017   LA 4 at SJ 2 (SA) 
07/01/2017   SJ 2 vs LA 1 (PA) 
08/27/2017   SJ 3 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/25/2018   LA 1 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
06/30/2018   SJ 3 vs LA 3 (PA) 
 
06/29/2019   SJ 3 vs LA 0 (PA) 
07/12/2019   SJ 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
 
08/29/2020   LA 3 vs SJ 2 (HD) 
09/13/2020   SJ 0 vs LA 0 (SA) 
10/03/2020   SJ 2 vs LA 1 (SA) 
10/14/2020   SJ 4 at LA 0 (HD) 

 
LOS ANGELES VS. SAN JOSE (CONT.) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/26/1996   SJ 1 vs LA 0 (SJ) 
09/29/1996   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (RB) 
10/02/1996   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (RB) 
 
10/21/2001   SJ 2 at LA 1 (OT) (CC, F) 
 
11/01/2003   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (HD) 
11/09/2003   SJ 5 vs LA 2 (OT) (SJ) 
 
10/23/2005   LA 3 vs SJ 1 (HD) 
10/29/2005   SJ 1 vs LA 1 (SJ) 
 
11/04/2012   SJ 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
11/07/2012   LA 3 at SJ 1 (BS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/09/2000   LA 2 vs SJ 0 (FT, QF) 
07/24/2001   LA 1 at SJ 1  LA SOW (OT) (X7, QF) 
08/07/2002   LA 1 at SJ 0 (OT) (SJ, QF) 
08/24/2005   LA 2 at SJ 1 (SJ, QF) 
07/01/2015   LA 1 at SJ 0 (SA, 5R) 
07/10/2017   SJ 3 vs LA 2 (SA, QF) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Galaxy 10 wins, 41 goals 
Sounders FC 9 wins, 42 goals 
Ties 11 
 
05/10/2009   SEA 1 vs LA 1 (Q) 
08/15/2009   SEA 2 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
05/08/2010   LA 4 at SEA 0 (Q) 
07/04/2010   LA 3 vs SEA 1 (HD) 
 
03/15/2011   LA 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
07/04/2011   LA 0 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
 
05/02/2012   SEA 2 vs LA 0 (Q) 
08/05/2012   SEA 4 vs LA 0 (Q) 
10/28/2012   LA 1 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
 
05/26/2013   LA 4 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
09/21/2013   LA 1 vs SEA 1 (HD) 
10/27/2013   SEA 1 vs LA 1 (Q) 
 
07/28/2014   LA 3 at SEA 0 (Q) 
10/19/2014   LA 2 vs SEA 2 (HD) 
10/25/2014   SEA 2 vs LA 0 (Q) 
 
04/12/2015   LA 1 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
08/09/2015   LA 3 vs SEA 1 (HD) 
10/04/2015   SEA 1 vs LA 1 (Q) 
 
07/09/2016   LA 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
07/31/2016   SEA 1 vs LA 1 (Q) 
09/25/2016   SEA 4 at LA 2 (HD) 
 
04/23/2017   SEA 3 at LA 0 (HD) 
07/29/2017   LA 0 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
09/10/2017   SEA 1 vs LA 1 (Q) 
 
08/18/2018   SEA 5 vs LA 0 (Q) 
09/23/2018   LA 3 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
 
08/17/2019   LA 2 vs SEA 2 (HD) 
09/01/2019   SEA 4 vs LA 3 (Q) 
 
09/27/2020   SEA 3 at LA 1 (HD) 
11/04/2020   LA 1 vs SEA 1 (HD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/31/2010   LA 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
11/07/2010   LA 2 vs SEA 1 (HD) 
 
11/11/2012   LA 3 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
11/18/2012   SEA 2 vs LA 1 (Q) 
 
11/23/2014   LA 1 vs SEA 0 (HD) 
11/30/2014   SEA 2 vs LA 1 (Q) 
 
10/28/2015   SEA 3 vs LA 2 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/07/2010   SEA 2 vs LA 0 (Y8, QF) 
07/13/2011   SEA 3 vs LA 1 (Y8, QF) 
07/20/2016   LA 4 vs SEA 2 (Y3, QF) 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Galaxy 9 wins, 42 goals 
Mutiny 4 wins, 24 goals 
Ties 1 
 
06/01/1996   LA 2 at TB 1 (TB) 
06/16/1996   LA 2 vs TB 2  LA SOW (RB) 
07/27/1996   TB 4 vs LA 3 (TB) 
 
06/15/1997   LA 4 vs TB 1 (RB) 
06/28/1997   TB 3 vs LA 2 (TB) 
09/07/1997   LA 6 vs TB 1 (RB) 
 
04/25/1998   LA 5 vs TB 1 (RB) 
07/15/1998   LA 3 at TB 1 (TB) 
 
05/15/1999   TB 0 at LA 0  TB SOW (RB) 
06/27/1999   LA 4 at TB 2 (RJ) 
 
06/17/2000   LA 2 vs TB 1 (RB) 
07/22/2000   TB 2 vs LA 0 (RJ) 
 
05/09/2001   TB 4 vs LA 4 (OT) (RJ) 
08/18/2001   LA 5 vs TB 1 (RB) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
09/14/2000   LA 1 at TB 0 (RJ) 
09/20/2000   LA 5 vs TB 2  (RB) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Galaxy 7 wins, 28 goals 
Toronto FC 5 wins, 23 goals 
Ties 6 
 
08/05/2007   TOR 0 vs LA 0 (T) 
10/13/2007   LA 2 vs TOR 1 (HD) 
 
04/13/2008   TOR 3 at LA 2 (HD) 
05/31/2008   TOR 2 vs LA 0 (T) 
 
06/06/2009   LA 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
09/19/2009   LA 2 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
05/15/2010   LA 0 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
06/26/2010   TOR 0 vs LA 0 (T) 
 
04/13/2011   TOR 0 vs LA 0 (T) 
06/11/2011   LA 2 vs TOR 2 (HD) 
 
09/22/2012   LA 4 vs TOR 2 (HD) 
 
03/30/2013   TOR 2 vs LA 2 (T) 
 
10/04/2014   LA 3 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
07/04/2015   LA 4 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
06/18/2016   TOR 1 vs LA 0 (T) 
 
09/16/2017   TOR 4 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
09/15/2018   TOR 5 vs LA 3 (T) 
 
07/04/2019   LA 2 vs TOR 0 (HD) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
03/07/2012   TOR 2 at LA 2 (T, QF) 
03/14/2012   TOR 2 at LA 1 (HD, QF) 
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LA GALAXY VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Galaxy 12 wins, 36 goals 
Whitecaps 8 wins, 24 goals 
Ties 5 
 
07/30/2011   LA 4 at VAN 0 (EF) 
09/17/2011   LA 3 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
 
06/23/2012   LA 3 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
07/18/2012   VAN 2 vs LA 2 (BC) 
09/01/2012   LA 2 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
 
05/11/2013   VAN 3 vs LA 1 (BC) 
07/20/2013   LA 2 vs VAN 1 (HD) 
08/24/2013   LA 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
04/12/2014   LA 1 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
04/19/2014   VAN 2 vs LA 2 (BC) 
08/23/2014   LA 2 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
 
04/04/2015   VAN 2 vs LA 0 (BC) 
06/06/2015   VAN 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
04/02/2016   VAN 0 vs LA 0 (BC) 
07/04/2016   LA 2 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
08/27/2016   LA 0 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
 
04/01/2017   VAN 4 vs LA 2 (BC) 
07/19/2017   VAN 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
 
03/24/2018   VAN 0 vs LA 0 (BC) 
09/29/2018   LA 3 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
 
04/05/2019   LA 2 at VAN 0 (BC) 
09/29/2019   VAN 4 at LA 3 (HD) 
 
03/07/2020   VAN 1 at LA 0 (HD) 
10/18/2020   LA 1 vs VAN 0 (HD) 
11/08/2020   VAN 3 vs LA 0 (PO) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2012   LA 2 vs VAN 1 (HD) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY  
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
 
LAFC 1 win, 1 goal 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/01/2020   LFC 1 vs MCF 0 (LC) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
 
MNUFC 2 win, 8 goals 
LAFC 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 1 
 
05/09/2018   LFC 2 vs MIN 0 (LC) 
07/22/2018   MIN 5 vs LFC 1 (MU) 
 
09/01/2019   MIN 2 at LFC 0 (LC) 
09/29/2019   MIN 1 vs LFC 1 (MN) 

 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
LAFC 2 wins, 9 goals 
CFM 0 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/21/2018   LFC 5 at MTL 3 (SS) 
 
05/24/2019   LFC 4 vs MTL 2 (LC) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
LAFC 1 win, 3 goals 
Revolution 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 1 
 
09/15/2018   LFC 1 vs NE 1 (LC) 
 
08/03/2019   LFC 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
LAFC 0 wins, 4 goals 
NYCFC 0 wins, 4 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/13/2018   LFC 2 vs NYC 2 (LC) 
 
03/17/2019   NYC 2 vs LFC 2 (NY) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
LAFC 1 win, 5 goals 
Red Bulls 1 win, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
08/05/2018   NYR 2 vs LFC 1 (BA) 
 
08/11/2019   LFC 4 vs NYR 2 (LC) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
LAFC 1 win, 6 goals 
Orlando City 0 wins, 3 goals 
Ties 1 
 
07/07/2018   LFC 4 vs ORL 1 (LC) 
 
09/07/2019   ORL 2 vs LFC 2 (OS) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/31/2020   ORL 1 vs LFC 1  ORL SOW  (WD, QF) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
LAFC 1 win, 8 goals 
Union 0 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 2 
 
06/30/2018   LFC 4 vs PHI 1 (LC) 
 
09/14/2019   PHI 1 vs LFC 1 (PP) 
 
03/08/2020   LFC 3 vs PHI 3 (LC) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
LAFC 3 wins, 16 goals 
Timbers 1 win, 11 goals 
Ties 4 
 
05/19/2018   POR 2 vs LFC 1 (PO) 
07/15/2018   LFC 0 vs POR 0 (LC) 
 
03/10/2019   LFC 4 vs POR 1 (LC) 
06/01/2019   LFC 3 at POR 2 (PO) 
 
07/23/2020   LFC 2 vs POR 2 (WD) 
09/13/2020   LFC 4 vs POR 2 (LC) 
10/18/2020   POR 1 vs LFC 1 (PO) 
11/08/2020   LFC 1 vs POR 1 (LC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/18/2018   LFC 3 vs POR 2 (LC, SF) 
07/10/2019   POR 1 at LFC 0 (LC, QF) 

 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
LAFC 5 wins, 14 goals 
Real 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/10/2018   LFC 5 at RSL 1 (RT) 
08/15/2018   LFC 2 vs RSL 0 (LC) 
 
03/23/2019   LFC 2 vs RSL 1 (LC) 
08/17/2019   LFC 2 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
09/09/2020   RSL 3 vs LFC 0 (RT) 
10/04/2020   LFC 3 at RSL 1 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2018   RSL 3 at LFC 2 (LC) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/11/2019   LFC 3 at RSL 2 (RT, 4R) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
LAFC 5 wins, 23 goals 
Earthquakes 2 wins, 9 goals 
Ties 0 
 
06/09/2018   LFC 4 at SJ 3 (SA) 
09/22/2018   LFC 2 vs SJ 0 (LC) 
 
03/30/2019   LFC 5 at SJ 0 (SA) 
08/21/2019   LFC 4 vs SJ 0 (LC) 
 
09/02/2020   LFC 5 vs SJ 1 (LC) 
09/27/2020   SJ 2 at LFC 1 (LC) 
11/04/2020   SJ 3 vs LFC 2 (SA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/20/2018   LFC 3 vs SJ 1 (LC, 5R) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
LAFC 4 wins, 11 goals 
Sounders FC 2 wins, 9 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/04/2018   LFC 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
04/29/2018   LFC 1 vs SEA 0 (LC) 
 
04/21/2019   LFC 4 vs SEA 1 (LC) 
04/28/2019   SEA 1 vs LFC 1 (Q) 
 
08/30/2020   SEA 3 vs LFC 1 (Q) 
09/18/2020   SEA 3 vs LFC 0 (Q) 
10/11/2020   LFC 3 vs SEA 1 (LC) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2019   SEA 3 at LFC 1 (LC) 
 
11/24/2020   SEA 3 vs LFC 1 (Q) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/27/2020   LFC 4 vs SEA 1        (WD, R16) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
LAFC 1 win, 5 goals 
Toronto FC 0 wins, 3 goals 
Ties 1 
 
09/01/2018   LFC 4 at TOR 2 (T) 
 
09/21/2019   LFC 1 vs TOR 1 (LC) 
 
LOS ANGELES FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
LAFC 3 wins, 17 goals 
Whitecaps FC 2 wins, 6 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/13/2018   LFC 2 at VAN 0 (BC) 
10/21/2018   LFC 2 vs VAN 2 (LC) 
 
04/17/2019   VAN 1 vs LFC 0 (BC) 
07/06/2019   LFC 6 vs VAN 1 (LC) 
 
09/23/2020   LFC 6 vs VAN 0 (LC) 
10/14/2020   VAN 2 vs LFC 1 (PO) 

 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
CFM 1 win, 2 goals 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
10/17/2020   MTL 2 vs MCF 1 (BA) 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Nashville SC 1 win, 1 goal 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 1 
 
08/30/2020   NSH 1 vs MCF 0 (NS) 
09/06/2020   MCF 0 vs NSH 0 (MF) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/20/2020   NSH 3 vs MCF 0 (NS) 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 2 wins, 4 goals 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/20/2020   NYC 1 at MCF 0 (WD) 
10/03/2020   NYC 3 at MCF 2 (MF) 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 1 win, 5 goals 
Inter Miami 1 win, 3 goals 
Ties 0 
 
09/23/2020   NYR 4 at MCF 1 (MF) 
10/07/2020   MCF 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Inter Miami 2 wins, 7 goals 
Orlando City 2 wins, 7 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/08/2020   ORL 2 vs MCF 1 (WD) 
08/22/2020   MCF 3 vs ORL 2 (MF) 
09/12/2020   ORL 2 vs MCF 1 (OS) 
10/24/2020   MCF 2 vs ORL 1 (MF) 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 2 wins, 5 goals 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
07/14/2020   PHI 2 vs MCF 1 (WD) 
09/27/2020   PHI 3 vs MCF 0 (PP) 
 
INTER MIAMI CF VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 1 win, 2 goals 
Inter Miami 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 0 
 
11/01/2020   TOR 2 vs MCF 1 (CU) 
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MIAMI FUSION VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Fusion 9 wins, 23 goals 
Revolution 4 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/04/1998   MIA 2 vs NE 1 (LK) 
04/25/1998   NE 3 vs MIA 0 (FX) 
07/26/1998   MIA 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
08/30/1998   MIA 3 vs NE 2 (LK) 
 
03/28/1999   MIA 1 vs NE 1  MIA SOW (LK) 
05/08/1999   NE 0 vs MIA 0  NE SOW  (FX) 
06/13/1999   NE 3 vs MIA 3  NE SOW  (FX) 
09/11/1999   MIA 1 vs NE 1  MIA SOW (LK) 
 
03/18/2000   MIA 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (LK) 
04/29/2000   NE 1 vs MIA 1 (OT) (FX) 
06/03/2000   NE 2 vs MIA 0 (FX) 
07/04/2000   MIA 2 vs NE 1 (LK) 
 
04/14/2001   MIA 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
04/28/2001   MIA 1 vs NE 0 (LK) 
07/21/2001   MIA 1 vs NE 1 (OT) (LK) 
08/11/2001   MIA 4 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 10 wins, 31 goals 
Fusion 5 wins, 27 goals 
Ties  0 
 
05/23/1998   MET 4 vs MIA 2 (ER) 
06/07/1998   MET 2 at MIA 1 (LK) 
06/13/1998   MET 3 vs MIA 1 (ER) 
08/15/1998   MIA 3 vs MET 1 (LK) 
 
03/20/1999   MET 2 at MIA 2  MET SOW (LK) 
05/15/1999   MET 3 vs MIA 2 (ER) 
07/24/1999   MIA 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
08/07/1999   MIA 2 vs MET 0 (LK) 
 
03/26/2000   MIA 3 vs MET 1 (LK) 
07/22/2000   MET 4 vs MIA 2 (ER) 
09/02/2000   MIA 4 vs MET 1 (LK) 
09/05/2000   MET 2 vs MIA 1 (ER) 
 
07/07/2001   MET 3 at MIA 0 (LK) 
08/04/2001   MET 2 vs MIA 1 (ER) 
08/25/2001   MET 3 at MIA 2 (LK) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/12/2000   MIA 3 at MET 2 (X5, SF) 
 
MIAMI FUSION VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 4 wins, 17 goals 
Fusion 2 wins, 8 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/16/1998   SJ 2 vs MIA 0 (SJ) 
07/15/1998   MIA 2 vs SJ 2  MIA SOW (LK) 
 
06/26/1999   SJ 2 at MIA 1 (LK) 
09/19/1999   SJ 6 vs MIA 1 (SJ) 
 
04/01/2000   MIA 0 vs SJ 0 (OT) (LK) 
06/17/2000   SJ 3 vs MIA 1 (SJ) 
 
04/21/2001   MIA 2 vs SJ 1 (LK) 
07/04/2001   SJ 1 vs MIA 1 (OT) (SJ) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/10/2001   MIA 1 vs SJ 0 (LK) 
10/14/2001   SJ 4 vs MIA 0 (SJ) 
10/17/2001   SJ 1 at MIA 0 (OT) (LK) 

 
MIAMI FUSION VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Fusion 7 wins, 21 goals 
Mutiny 5 wins, 18 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/26/1998   MIA 0 at TB 0  MIA SOW (TB) 
06/27/1998   MIA 1 vs TB 1  MIA SOW (LK) 
08/06/1998   TB 3 vs MIA 1 (TB) 
09/27/1998   TB 3 at MIA 1 (LK) 
 
05/01/1999   TB 2 vs MIA 1 (RJ) 
05/29/1999   MIA 2 vs TB 1 (LK) 
06/05/1999   TB 1 vs MIA 0 (RJ) 
07/29/1999   MIA 2 vs TB 2  MIA SOW (LK) 
 
06/21/2000   MIA 4 at TB 1 (RJ) 
06/24/2000   TB 3 at MIA 2 (LK) 
 
05/19/2001   MIA 3 vs TB 1 (LK) 
05/26/2001   MIA 4 at TB 0 (RJ) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. LA GALAXY 
See LA GALAXY section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. LOS ANGELES FC  
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
 
MNUFC 3 wins, 8 goals 
CFM 0 wins, 4 goals 
Ties 0 
 
09/16/2017   MIN 3 at MTL 2 (SS) 
 
05/26/2018   MIN 2 vs MTL 0 (MU) 
 
07/06/2019   MIN 3 at MTL 2 (SS) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
MNUFC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Nashville SC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 1 
 
10/06/2020   NSH 0 vs MIN 0 (NS) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Revolution 2 wins, 8 goals 
MNUFC 1 win, 5 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/25/2017   NE 5 vs MIN 2 (GL) 
 
07/18/2018   MIN 2 vs NE 1 (MU) 
 
03/30/2019   NE 2 vs MIN 1 (GL) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 1 win, 7 goals 
MNUFC 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 1 
 
06/29/2017   NYC 3 vs MIN 1 (NY) 
 
09/29/2018   MIN 2 vs NYC 1 (MU) 
 
04/13/2019   MIN 3 vs NYC 3 (MN) 

 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 2 wins, 7 goals 
MNUFC 1 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
07/22/2017   NYR 3 at MIN 0 (MU) 
 
03/24/2018   NYR 3 vs MIN 0 (BA) 
 
04/06/2019   MIN 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
MNUFC 2 win, 4 goals 
Orlando City 0 wins, 2 goals 
Ties 1 
 
05/27/2017   MIN 1 vs ORL 0 (MU) 
 
03/10/2018   MIN 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
 
08/17/2019   MIN 1 vs ORL 1 (MN) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
08/06/2020   ORL 3 vs MIN 1 (WD, SF) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 2 wins, 9 goals 
MNUFC 0 wins, 4 goals 
Ties 1 
 
09/09/2017   MIN 1 vs PHI 1 (MU) 
 
10/06/2018   PHI 5 vs MIN 1 (PP) 
 
06/02/2019   PHI 3 at MIN 2 (MN) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
MNUFC 4 wins, 13 goals 
Timbers 2 wins, 13 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/03/2017   POR 5 vs MIN 1 (PO) 
06/21/2017   MIN 3 vs POR 2 (MU) 
 
04/14/2018   POR 3 vs MIN 2 (PO) 
09/22/2018   MIN 3 vs POR 2 (MU) 
 
08/04/2019   MIN 1 vs POR 0 (MN) 
09/22/2019   POR 0 vs MIN 0 (PO) 
 
03/01/2020   MIN 3 at POR 1 (PO) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/07/2019   MIN 2 vs POR 1 (MN, SF) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
MNUFC 4 wins, 16 goals 
Real 1 win, 8 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/01/2017   MIN 4 vs RSL 2 (MU) 
06/17/2017   RSL 1 vs MIN 0 (RT) 
 
07/14/2018   MIN 3 vs RSL 2 (MU) 
09/15/2018   RSL 1 vs MIN 1 (RT) 
 
07/20/2019   RSL 1 vs MIN 1 (RT) 
09/15/2019   MIN 3 vs RSL 1 (MN) 
 
07/17/2020   RSL 0 vs MIN 0 (WD) 
09/06/2020   MIN 4 vs RSL 0 (MN) 
09/27/2020   MIN 0 vs RSL 0 (MN) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 4 wins, 13 goals 
MNUFC 3 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/29/2017   SJ 1 at MIN 0 (MU) 
10/22/2017   SJ 3 vs MIN 2 (SA) 
 
03/03/2018   SJ 3 vs MIN 2 (SA) 
05/12/2018   SJ 3 at MIN 1 (MU) 
 
03/09/2019   MIN 3 at SJ 0 (SA) 
07/03/2019   MIN 3 vs SJ 1 (MN) 
 
03/07/2020   MIN 5 at SJ 2 (SA) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
08/01/2020   MIN 4 vs SJ 1 (WD, QF) 
 

 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 5 wins, 13 goals 
MNUFC 0 wins, 4 goals 
Ties 1 
 
08/05/2017   SEA 4 at MIN 0 (MU) 
08/20/2017   SEA 2 vs MIN 1 (Q) 
 
04/22/2018   SEA 3 vs MIN 1 (Q) 
08/04/2018   SEA 2 at MIN 1 (MU) 
 
05/04/2019   MIN 1 vs SEA 1 (MN) 
10/06/2019   SEA 1 vs MIN 0 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/07/2020   SEA 3 vs MIN 2 (Q) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 2 wins, 10 goals 
MNUFC 1 win, 9 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/13/2017   TOR 3 vs MIN 2 (T) 
 
07/04/2018   MIN 4 vs TOR 3 (MU) 
 
04/19/2019   TOR 4 vs MIN 3 (T) 
 
MINNESOTA UNITED FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 2 wins, 11 goals 
MNUFC 2 wins, 8 goals 
Ties 2 
 
06/24/2017   MIN 2 vs VAN 2 (MU) 
09/13/2017   VAN 3 vs MIN 0 (BC) 
 
05/05/2018   MIN 1 vs VAN 0 (MU) 
07/28/2018   VAN 4 vs MIN 2 (BC) 
 
03/02/2019   MIN 3 at VAN 2 (BC) 
07/27/2019   MIN 0 vs VAN 0 (MN) 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LA GALAXY section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. INTER MIAMI CF  
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC  
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. NASHVILLE SC 
 
Nashville SC 1 win, 1 goal 
CFM 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
10/27/2020   NSH 1 at MTL 0 (BA) 
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CF MONTREAL VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Revolution 12 wins, 36 goals 
CFM 10 wins, 34 goals 
Ties 3 
 
07/18/2012   MTL 2 vs NE 1 (SS) 
08/12/2012   MTL 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
10/27/2012   NE 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
09/08/2013   MTL 4 at NE 2 (GL) 
10/12/2013   NE 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
05/31/2014   MTL 2 vs NE 0 (SS) 
09/13/2014   NE 2 vs MTL 1 (GL) 
10/11/2014   MTL 2 vs NE 2 (SS) 
 
03/21/2015   NE 0 vs MTL 0 (GL) 
09/19/2015   MTL 3 vs NE 0 (SS) 
10/17/2015   MTL 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
07/02/2016   MTL 3 vs NE 2 (SS) 
09/17/2016   NE 3 at MTL 1 (SS) 
10/23/2016   NE 3 vs MTL 0 (GL) 
 
09/09/2017   NE 1 vs MTL 0 (GL) 
10/22/2017   NE 3 at MTL 2 (SS) 
 
04/06/2018   NE 4 vs MTL 0 (GL) 
05/05/2018   MTL 4 vs NE 2 (SS) 
10/28/2018   NE 1 vs MTL 0 (GL) 
 
04/24/2019   MTL 3 at NE 0 (GL) 
05/18/2019   MTL 0 vs NE 0 (SS) 
 
02/29/2020   MTL 2 vs NE 1 (MO) 
07/09/2020   NE 1 at MTL 0 (WD) 
09/23/2020   NE 3 vs MTL 1 (GL) 
10/14/2020   NE 3 at MTL 2 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/20/2020   NE 2 vs MTL 1 (GL) 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
NYCFC 7 wins, 22 goals 
CFM 1 win, 10 goals 
Ties 4 
 
06/13/2015   NYC 3 vs MTL 1 (NY) 
07/04/2015   NYC 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
08/01/2015   MTL 3 at NYC 2 (NY) 
 
04/27/2016   NYC 1 vs MTL 1 (NY) 
07/17/2016   NYC 3 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
03/18/2017   NYC 1 vs MTL 1 (NY) 
09/27/2017   NYC 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
07/11/2018   NYC 3 vs MTL 0 (NY) 
09/22/2018   MTL 1 vs NYC 1 (SS) 
 
04/06/2019   NYC 0 vs MTL 0 (NY) 
05/04/2019   NYC 2 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
10/24/2020   NYC 3 vs MTL 1 (NY) 

 
CF MONTREAL VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 11 wins, 39 goals 
CFM 7 wins, 29 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/31/2012   NY 5 vs MTL 2 (BA) 
05/19/2012   NY 2 at MTL 1 (MO) 
07/28/2012   MTL 3 vs NY 1 (SS) 
 
03/23/2013   MTL 1 vs NY 0 (SS) 
05/08/2013   NY 2 vs MTL 1 (BA) 
07/13/2013   NY 4 vs MTL 0 (BA) 
 
04/05/2014   MTL 2 vs NY 2 (SS) 
08/23/2014   NY 4 vs MTL 2 (BA) 
 
08/05/2015   MTL 1 vs NYR 1 (SS) 
10/07/2015   NYR 2 vs MTL 1 (BA) 
 
03/12/2016   MTL 3 vs NYR 0 (MO) 
08/13/2016   NYR 3 vs MTL 1 (BA) 
09/24/2016   NYR 1 vs MTL 0 (BA) 
 
06/03/2017   MTL 1 vs NYR 0 (SS) 
07/29/2017   NYR 4 vs MTL 0 (BA) 
 
04/14/2018   NYR 3 vs MTL 1 (BA) 
09/01/2018   MTL 3 vs NYR 0 (SS) 
 
05/08/2019   MTL 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
10/06/2019   MTL 3 vs NYR 0 (SS) 
 
09/27/2020   NYR 4 vs MTL 1 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2016   MTL 1 vs NYR 0 (SS) 
11/06/2016   MTL 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
09/17/2014   MTL 1 vs NY 0       (SS, Grp3) 
10/22/2014   NY 1 vs MTL 1       (BA, Grp3) 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
CFM 6 wins, 21 goals 
Orlando City 5 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/28/2015   MTL 2 vs ORL 2 (MO) 
06/20/2015   MTL 2 vs ORL 0 (SS) 
10/03/2015   ORL 2 vs MTL 1 (OC) 
 
05/21/2016   ORL 2 vs MTL 1 (OC) 
09/07/2016   ORL 4 at MTL 1 (SS) 
10/02/2016   MTL 1 at ORL 0 (OC) 
 
06/17/2017   ORL 3 vs MTL 3 (OS) 
08/05/2017   MTL 2 vs ORL 1 (SS) 
 
06/13/2018   MTL 3 vs ORL 0 (SS) 
06/23/2018   MTL 2 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
03/16/2019   MTL 3 at ORL 1 (OS) 
06/01/2019   ORL 3 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
11/01/2020   ORL 1 at MTL 0 (SA) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/25/2020   ORL 1 vs MTL 0        (WD, R16) 
 

 
CF MONTREAL VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
CFM 9 wins, 40 goals 
Union 7 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 6 
 
07/14/2012   PHI 2 vs MTL 1 (PP) 
08/04/2012   MTL 2 vs PHI 0 (SS) 
 
05/25/2013   MTL 5 vs PHI 3 (SS) 
08/31/2013   PHI 0 vs MTL 0 (PP) 
10/19/2013   MTL 2 vs PHI 1 (SS) 
 
03/29/2014   PHI 1 vs MTL 1 (PP) 
04/26/2014   MTL 1 vs PHI 0 (SS) 
08/09/2014   PHI 2 vs MTL 1 (PP) 
 
06/27/2015   PHI 2 vs MTL 2 (PP) 
08/22/2015   PHI 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
05/14/2016   MTL 1 vs PHI 1 (SS) 
07/23/2016   MTL 5 vs PHI 1 (SS) 
09/10/2016   PHI 1 vs MTL 1 (PP) 
 
04/22/2017   PHI 3 vs MTL 3 (PP) 
07/19/2017   MTL 2 vs PHI 1 (SS) 
08/12/2017   MTL 3 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
05/12/2018   PHI 2 at MTL 0 (SS) 
09/15/2018   MTL 4 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
04/20/2019   PHI 3 vs MTL 0 (PP) 
07/27/2019   MTL 4 vs PHI 0 (SS) 
 
09/20/2020   PHI 4 at MTL 1 (BA) 
10/11/2020   PHI 2 vs MTL 1 (PP) 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
CFM 4 wins, 16 goals 
Timbers 2 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 2 
 
04/28/2012   MTL 2 vs POR 0 (MO) 
 
03/09/2013   MTL 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
 
07/27/2014   POR 3 at MTL 2 (SS) 
 
05/09/2015   POR 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
07/13/2016   POR 1 vs MTL 1 (PO) 
 
05/20/2017   MTL 4 vs POR 1 (SS) 
 
07/21/2018   POR 2 vs MTL 2 (PO) 
 
06/26/2019   MTL 2 vs POR 1 (SS) 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
CFM 4 wins, 15 goals  
Real 2 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 2 
 
04/04/2012   RSL 1 vs MTL 0 (RT) 
 
05/11/2013   MTL 3 vs RSL 2 (SS) 
 
07/24/2014   RSL 3 vs MTL 1 (RT) 
 
05/16/2015   MTL 4 vs RSL 1 (SS) 
 
07/09/2016   RSL 1 vs MTL 1 (RT) 
 
08/19/2017   MTL 3 vs RSL 1 (SS) 
 
08/11/2018   RSL 1 vs MTL 1 (RT) 
 
05/29/2019   MTL 2 vs RSL 1 (SS) 

 
CF MONTREAL VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
CFM 5 wins, 15 goals 
Earthquakes 1 win, 7 goals 
Ties 2 
 
08/18/2012   MTL 3 vs SJ 1 (SS) 
 
05/04/2013   SJ 2 vs MTL 2 (BS) 
 
09/20/2014   MTL 2 vs SJ 0 (SS) 
 
09/16/2015   SJ 1 vs MTL 1 (SA) 
 
09/28/2016   MTL 3 vs SJ 1 (SS) 
 
03/04/2017   SJ 1 vs MTL 0 (SA) 
 
07/14/2018   MTL 2 vs SJ 0 (SS) 
 
03/02/2019   MTL 2 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
08/07/2013   MTL 1 vs SJ 0 (SS) 
09/17/2013   SJ 3 vs MTL 0 (BS) 
 
CF MONTREAL VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
CFM 5 wins, 11 goals 
Sounders FC 2 wins, 7 goals 
Ties 1 
 
06/16/2012   MTL 4 vs SEA 1 (SS) 
 
03/02/2013   MTL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
03/23/2014   SEA 2 at MTL 0 (MO) 
 
07/25/2015   MTL 1 vs SEA 0 (SS) 
 
04/02/2016   SEA 1 vs MTL 0 (Q) 
 
03/11/2017   MTL 2 vs SEA 2 (MO) 
 
03/31/2018   MTL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
06/05/2019   MTL 2 vs SEA 1 (SS) 
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CF MONTREAL VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 14 wins, 43 goals 
CFM 8 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 4 
 
04/07/2012   MTL 2 vs TOR 1 (MO) 
06/27/2012   TOR 3 at MTL 0 (SS) 
10/20/2012   TOR 0 vs MTL 0 (T) 
 
03/16/2013   MTL 2 vs TOR 1 (MO) 
07/03/2013   TOR 3 vs MTL 3 (T) 
10/26/2013   TOR 1 vs MTL 0 (T) 
 
08/02/2014   TOR 2 at MTL 0 (SS) 
10/18/2014   TOR 1 vs MTL 1 (T) 
 
06/24/2015   TOR 3 vs MTL 1 (T) 
08/29/2015   TOR 2 vs MTL 1 (T) 
10/25/2015   MTL 2 vs TOR 1 (SS) 
 
04/23/2016   TOR 2 at MTL 0 (SS) 
08/27/2016   MTL 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
10/16/2016   MTL 2 vs TOR 2 (SS) 
 
08/27/2017   TOR 3 at MTL 1 (SS) 
09/20/2017   MTL 5 at TOR 3 (T) 
10/15/2017   TOR 1 vs MTL 0 (T) 
 
03/17/2018   MTL 1 vs TOR 0 (MO) 
08/25/2018   TOR 3 vs MTL 1 (T) 
10/21/2018   MTL 2 vs TOR 0 (SS) 
 
07/13/2019   TOR 2 at MTL 0 (SS) 
08/24/2019   TOR 2 vs MTL 1 (T) 
 
07/16/2020   TOR 4 at MTL 3 (WD) 
08/28/2020   TOR 1 at MTL 0 (SS) 
09/01/2020   MTL 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
09/09/2020   TOR 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2015   MTL 3 vs TOR 0 (SS) 
 
11/22/2016   MTL 3 vs TOR 2 (SS) 
11/30/2016   TOR 5 vs MTL 2 (OT) (T) 
 
CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
05/02/2012   MTL 0 vs TOR 0 (SS, SF) 
05/09/2012   TOR 2 vs MTL 0 (T, SF) 
 
04/24/2013   TOR 2 vs MTL 0 (T, SF) 
05/01/2013   MTL 6 vs TOR 0 (SS, SF) 
 
05/28/2014   TOR 1 vs MTL 1 (T, F) 
06/04/2014   MTL 1 vs TOR 0 (SS, F) 
 
05/06/2015   MTL 1 vs TOR 0 (SS, SF) 
05/13/2015   TOR 3 vs MTL 2 (T, SF) 
 
06/01/2016   TOR 4 vs MTL 2 (T, SF) 
06/08/2016   MTL 0 vs TOR 0 (SS, SF) 
 
06/21/2017   MTL 1 vs TOR 1 (SS, F) 
06/27/2017   TOR 2 vs MTL 1 (T, F) 
 
09/18/2019   MTL 1 vs TOR 0  (SS, F) 
09/25/2019   TOR 1 vs MTL 0 MTL SOW (T, F) 

 
CF MONTREAL VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 5 wins, 18 goals 
CFM 5 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/10/2012   VAN 2 vs MTL 0 (BC) 
 
09/21/2013   VAN 3 at MTL 0 (SS) 
 
06/25/2014   VAN 0 vs MTL 0 (BC) 
 
06/03/2015   MTL 2 vs VAN 1 (SS) 
 
03/06/2016   MTL 3 at VAN 2 (BC) 
 
04/29/2017   VAN 2 at MTL 1 (SS) 
 
03/04/2018   VAN 2 vs MTL 1 (BC) 
 
08/28/2019   MTL 2 vs VAN 1 (SS) 
 
08/25/2020   MTL 2 vs VAN 0 (SS) 
09/13/2020   MTL 4 at VAN 2 (BC) 
09/16/2020   VAN 3 vs MTL 1 (BC) 
 
CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
05/15/2013   MTL 0 vs VAN 0 (SS, F) 
05/29/2013   VAN 2 vs MTL 2 (BC, F) 
 
08/12/2015   MTL 2 vs VAN 2 (SS, F) 
08/26/2015   VAN 2 vs MTL 0 (BC, F) 
 
05/23/2017   VAN 2 vs MTL 1 (BC, SF) 
05/30/2017   MTL 4 vs VAN 2 (SS, SF) 
 
07/18/2018   MTL 1 vs VAN 0 (SS, SF) 
07/25/2018   VAN 2 vs MTL 0 (BC, SF) 
 

 
NASHVILLE SC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
 
Nashville SC 0 wins, 1 goal 
Revolution 0 wins, 1 goal 
Ties 2 
 
10/03/2020   NE 0 vs NSH 0 (GL) 
10/23/2020   NSH 1 vs NE 1 (NS) 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Orlando City 1 win, 6 goals 
Nashville SC 1 win, 5 goals 
Ties 1 
 
08/26/2020   ORL 3 vs NSH 1 (OS) 
09/02/2020   NSH 1 vs ORL 1 (NS) 
11/08/2020   NSH 3 at ORL 2 (OS) 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 1 win, 1 goal 
Nashville SC 0 wins, 0 goals 
Ties 0 
 
03/08/2020   POR 1 vs NSH 0 (PO) 
 
NASHVILLE SC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/24/2020   NSH 1 at TOR 0 (OT) (CU) 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION  VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. MIAMI FUSION 
See MIAMI FUSION section 

 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. NASHVILLE SC 
See NASHVILLE SC section 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
 
Revolution 7 wins, 21 goals 
NYCFC 5 wins, 18 goals 
Ties 4 
 
03/15/2015   NYC 2 vs NE 0 (NY) 
07/18/2015   NE 1 vs NYC 0 (GL) 
10/25/2015   NE 3 at NYC 1 (NY) 
 
03/26/2016   NYC 1 vs NE 1 (NY) 
07/06/2016   NYC 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/10/2016   NE 3 vs NYC 1 (GL) 
 
05/31/2017   NYC 2 vs NE 2 (NY) 
08/20/2017   NYC 2 vs NE 1 (NY) 
10/15/2017   NE 2 vs NYC 1 (GL) 
 
03/24/2018   NE 2 vs NYC 2 (GL) 
09/05/2018   NE 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
 
09/07/2019   NYC 2 vs NE 1 (NY) 
09/29/2019   NE 2 vs NYC 0 (GL) 
 
09/02/2020   NYC 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/19/2020   NE 0 vs NYC 0 (GL) 
10/11/2020   NE 2 at NYC 1 (NY) 
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NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Revolution 31 wins, 120 goals 
Red Bulls 28 wins, 123 goals 
Ties 17 
 
04/20/1996   NE 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
05/19/1996   NE 2 vs MET 0 (FX) 
08/03/1996   NE 1 vs MET 1  NE SOW (FX) 
08/14/1996   MET 4 vs NE 0 (ER) 
 
04/12/1997   MET 3 vs NE 1 (ER) 
05/30/1997   NE 3 vs MET 1 (FX) 
09/09/1997   MET 3 vs NE 1 (ER) 
09/20/1997   NE 3 vs MET 2 (FX) 
 
05/31/1998   MET 1 at NE 1  MET SOW (FX) 
06/24/1998   MET 5 vs NE 3 (ER) 
09/02/1998   NE 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
09/26/1998   MET 0 at NE 0  MET SOW (FX) 
 
05/29/1999   NE 3 at MET 3  NE SOW (ER) 
07/04/1999   NE 3 vs MET 2 (FX) 
08/25/1999   NE 1 at MET 1  NE SOW (ER) 
10/02/1999   NE 2 vs MET 1 (FX) 
 
06/17/2000   MET 4 vs NE 2 (ER) 
07/15/2000   MET 2 at NE 0 (FX) 
08/12/2000   MET 2 vs NE 1 (OT) (ER) 
09/09/2000   NE 4 vs MET 3 (FX) 
 
04/07/2001   MET 2 vs NE 1  (ER) 
06/03/2001   NE 1 vs MET 1 (OT) (FX) 
09/07/2001   MET 3 vs NE 1 (ER) 
 
03/23/2002   MET 3 vs NE 1 (ER) 
06/29/2002   MET 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
07/20/2002   MET 4 vs NE 3 (ER) 
09/21/2002   NE 3 vs MET 0 (GL) 
 
07/12/2003   NE 3 vs MET 3 (OT) (GL) 
09/13/2003   NE 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
10/18/2003   NE 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
10/25/2003   NE 5 vs MET 2 (GL) 
 
04/25/2004   MET 1 vs NE 1 (ER) 
05/22/2004   NE 1 vs MET 1 (GL) 
06/26/2004   NE 2 vs MET 1 (GL) 
09/11/2004   MET 3 vs NE 2 (ER) 
 
05/21/2005   MET 2 vs NE 2 (ER) 
06/25/2005   NE 4 vs MET 2 (GL) 
09/17/2005   MET 5 vs NE 4 (ER) 
09/24/2005   NE 1 vs MET 0 (GL) 
 
04/08/2006   NY 0 vs NE 0 (ER) 
07/01/2006   NE 3 vs NY 2 (GL) 
09/09/2006   NE 1 vs NY 0 (GL) 
09/20/2006   NE 2 at NY 0 (ER) 
 
07/14/2007   NE 1 at NY 0 (ER) 
08/25/2007   NE 2 vs NY 1 (GL) 
09/22/2007   NY 2 vs NE 2 (ER) 
 
04/19/2008   NY 1 vs NE 1 (ER) 
06/18/2008   NE 1 vs NY 1 (GL) 
 
03/28/2009   NY 1 vs NE 1 (ER) 
06/07/2009   NE 4 vs NY 0 (GL) 
09/18/2009   NY 1 vs NE 1 (ER) 
 
05/29/2010   NE 3 vs NY 2 (GL) 
10/21/2010   NY 2 vs NE 0 (BA) 
 
06/10/2011   NY 2 vs NE 1 (BA) 
08/20/2011   NE 2 vs NY 2 (GL) 
 
04/28/2012   NY 1 vs NE 0 (BA) 
07/08/2012   NE 2 vs NY 0 (GL) 
09/22/2012   NE 1 vs NY 1 (GL) 
 
04/20/2013   NY 4 vs NE 1 (BA) 
05/11/2013   NE 1 vs NY 1 (GL) 
10/05/2013   NY 2 vs NE 2 (BA) 
 
06/08/2014   NY 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/02/2014   NY 2 vs NE 1 (BA) 
 
05/02/2015   NE 2 vs NYR 1 (GL) 
07/11/2015   NYR 4 vs NE 1 (BA) 
09/16/2015   NE 2 vs NYR 1 (GL) 
 
04/01/2016   NE 1 vs NYR 0 (GL) 
08/28/2016   NYR 1 vs NE 0 (BA) 
 
05/27/2017   NYR 2 vs NE 1 (BA) 
07/05/2017   NYR 3 at NE 2 (GL) 
 
06/02/2018   NE 2 vs NYR 1 (GL) 
07/21/2018   NYR 2 vs NE 0 (BA) 
 
04/20/2019   NE 1 vs NYR 0 (GL) 
08/17/2019   NYR 1 vs NE 1 (BA) 

 
NEW ENGLAND VS. NEW YORK (CONT.) 
 
08/29/2020   NE 1 vs NYR 1 (GL) 
10/28/2020   NYR 1 vs NE 0 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2003   NE 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
11/09/2003   NE 1 vs MET 1 (GL) 
 
10/22/2005   MET 1 vs NE 0 (ER) 
10/29/2005   NE 3 vs MET 1 (GL) 
 
10/27/2007   NY 0 vs NE 0 (ER) 
11/03/2007   NE 1 vs NY 0 (GL) 
 
11/23/2014   NE 2 at NY 1 (BA) 
11/29/2014   NE 2 vs NY 2 (GL) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/27/2003   MET 2 vs NE 1 (X9, QF) 
05/12/2010   NY 3 vs NE 0 (BA, Q2) 
06/12/2013   NE 4 vs NY 2 (Y0, 4R) 
07/13/2017   NYR 1 at NE 0 (Y0, 5R) 
06/11/2019   NE 3 at NYR 2 (OT) (Z2, 4R) 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Revolution 4 wins, 27 goals 
Orlando City 2 wins, 22 goals 
Ties 5 
 
05/08/2015   ORL 2 vs NE 2 (OC) 
09/05/2015   NE 3 vs ORL 0 (GL) 
 
04/17/2016   ORL 2 vs NE 2 (OC) 
04/30/2016   NE 2 vs ORL 2 (GL) 
07/31/2016   ORL 3 vs NE 1 (OC) 
 
09/02/2017   NE 4 vs ORL 0 (GL) 
09/27/2017   ORL 6 vs NE 1 (OS) 
 
08/04/2018   ORL 3 vs NE 3 (OS) 
10/13/2018   NE 2 vs ORL 0 (GL) 
 
07/27/2019   NE 4 vs ORL 1 (GL) 
09/14/2019   ORL 3 vs NE 3 (OS) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/29/2020   NE 3 at ORL 1 (OS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/19/2019   ORL 2 vs NE 1 (OT) (OS, 5R) 

 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 17 wins, 53 goals 
Revolution 6 wins, 33 goals 
Ties 6 
 
07/31/2010   PHI 1 vs NE 1 (PP) 
08/28/2010   PHI 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
07/17/2011   PHI 3 at NE 0 (GL) 
09/07/2011   PHI 4 vs NE 4 (PP) 
 
07/29/2012   PHI 2 vs NE 1 (PP) 
09/01/2012   NE 0 vs PHI 0 (GL) 
10/06/2012   PHI 1 vs NE 0 (PP) 
 
03/16/2013   PHI 1 vs NE 0 (PP) 
04/27/2013   NE 2 vs PHI 0 (GL) 
08/25/2013   NE 5 vs PHI 1  (GL) 
 
03/15/2014   PHI 1 vs NE 0 (PP) 
05/17/2014   NE 5 at PHI 3 (PP) 
06/28/2014   PHI 3 at NE 1  (GL) 
 
04/19/2015   NE 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
08/29/2015   NE 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
09/26/2015   NE 1 vs PHI 1 (GL) 
 
03/20/2016   PHI 3 vs NE 0 (PP) 
08/13/2016   PHI 4 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
07/02/2017   PHI 3 vs NE 0 (PP) 
07/29/2017   NE 3 vs PHI 0 (GL) 
 
03/03/2018   PHI 2 vs NE 0 (PP) 
08/11/2018   PHI 3 at NE 2 (GL) 
08/25/2018   PHI 1 vs NE 0 (PP) 
 
05/04/2019   PHI 6 vs NE 1 (PP) 
06/26/2019   NE 1 vs PHI 1 (GL) 
 
08/20/2020   NE 0 vs PHI 0 (GL) 
09/12/2020   PHI 2 vs NE 1 (PP) 
10/19/2020   PHI 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
11/08/2020   PHI 2 vs NE 0 (PP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/24/2020   NE 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/08/2014   PHI 2 vs NE 0 (PP, QF) 
07/20/2016   NE 1 vs PHI 1 NE SOW (Y0, QF) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/25/2020   PHI 1 vs NE 0        (WD, R16) 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 2 wins, 12 goals 
Revolution 1 win, 8 goals 
Ties 7 
 
04/02/2011   NE 1 vs POR 1 (GL) 
09/16/2011   POR 3 vs NE 0 (PO) 
 
03/24/2012   NE 1 vs POR 0 (GL) 
 
05/02/2013   POR 0 vs NE 0 (PO) 
 
08/16/2014   NE 1 vs POR 1 (GL) 
 
06/06/2015   POR 2 vs NE 0 (PO) 
 
04/27/2016   NE 1 vs POR 1 (GL) 
 
04/02/2017   POR 1 vs NE 1 (PO) 
 
09/01/2018   NE 1 vs POR 1 (GL) 
 
09/25/2019   POR 2 vs NE 2 (PO) 
 

 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 10 wins, 38 goals 
Revolution 6 wins, 30 goals 
Ties 6 
 
08/10/2005   NE 4 vs RSL 1 (GL) 
09/03/2005   NE 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
 
06/24/2006   RSL 0 vs NE 0 (RE) 
07/14/2006   RSL 3 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
06/02/2007   NE 0 vs RSL 0 (GL) 
07/28/2007   NE 2 at RSL 1 (RE) 
 
06/21/2008   RSL 2 vs NE 1 (RE) 
10/04/2008   NE 2 vs RSL 2 (GL) 
 
04/25/2009   RSL 6 vs NE 0 (RT) 
08/23/2009   NE 3 vs RSL 1 (GL) 
 
07/02/2010   RSL 5 vs NE 0 (RT) 
10/02/2010   RSL 2 at NE 1  (GL) 
 
04/09/2011   RSL 2 at NE 0  (GL) 
07/04/2011   RSL 3 vs NE 3 (RT) 
 
05/05/2012   RSL 2 vs NE 1 (RT) 
 
05/08/2013   RSL 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
07/04/2014   RSL 2 vs NE 1 (RT) 
 
04/25/2015   NE 4 vs RSL 0 (GL) 
 
07/16/2016   RSL 0 vs NE 0 (RT) 
 
05/13/2017   NE 4 vs RSL 0 (GL) 
 
10/18/2018   RSL 4 vs NE 1 (RT) 
 
09/21/2019   NE 0 vs RSL 0 (GL) 
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NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 20 wins, 71 goals 
Revolution 15 wins, 55 goals 
Ties 8 
 
05/04/1996   SJ 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
07/06/1996   NE 1 at SJ 1  NE SOW (SJ) 
07/31/1996   NE 2 vs SJ 0 (FX) 
08/11/1996   SJ 6 vs NE 1 (SJ) 
 
05/16/1997   NE 1 at SJ 1  NE SOW (SJ) 
07/06/1997   SJ 3 vs NE 2 (SJ) 
08/03/1997   SJ 5 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
05/03/1998   NE 3 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
08/05/1998   NE 3 vs SJ 0 (FX) 
 
08/12/1999   SJ 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
08/21/1999   SJ 2 vs NE 1 (SJ) 
 
05/06/2000   NE 2 vs SJ 1 (FX) 
06/10/2000   NE 3 vs SJ 0 (FX) 
06/21/2000   SJ 2 vs NE 2 (OT) (SJ) 
07/22/2000   NE 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
 
05/05/2001   SJ 3 vs NE 2 (SJ) 
08/08/2001   SJ 5 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
04/06/2002   SJ 2 vs NE 1 (SJ) 
06/01/2002   SJ 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
05/03/2003   SJ 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/16/2003   NE 1 vs SJ 1 (OT) (GL) 
09/07/2003   SJ 2 vs NE 1 (SJ) 
 
04/17/2004   SJ 3 at NE 1 (GL) 
07/24/2004   SJ 2 vs NE 2 (SJ) 
09/04/2004   SJ 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
04/02/2005   SJ 2 vs NE 2 (SJ) 
10/01/2005   SJ 2 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
05/17/2008   NE 2 vs SJ 0 (GL) 
08/16/2008   SJ 4 vs NE 0 (BS) 
 
03/21/2009   NE 1 at SJ 0 (BS) 
08/29/2009   NE 2 vs SJ 1 (GL) 
 
04/17/2010   SJ 2 vs NE 0 (BS) 
05/15/2010   NE 0 vs SJ 0 (GL) 
 
05/21/2011   SJ 2 vs NE 1 (BS) 
10/08/2011   SJ 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
03/10/2012   SJ 1 vs NE 0 (BS) 
 
07/06/2013   NE 2 vs SJ 0 (GL) 
 
03/29/2014   NE 2 at SJ 1 (BS) 
 
03/28/2015   NE 2 vs SJ 1 (GL) 
 
08/24/2016   SJ 0 vs NE 0 (SA) 
 
04/19/2017   NE 0 vs SJ 0 (GL) 
 
06/13/2018   SJ 2 vs NE 2 (SA) 
 
05/11/2019   NE 3 vs SJ 1 (GL) 
 

 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Revolution 5 wins, 23 goals 
Sounders FC 4 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 5 
 
08/20/2009   NE 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
09/26/2009   NE 2 vs SEA 1 (GL) 
 
06/05/2010   SEA 3 vs NE 0 (Q) 
09/04/2010   NE 3 vs SEA 1 (GL) 
 
06/26/2011   SEA 2 vs NE 1 (Q) 
10/01/2011   SEA 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
06/30/2012   NE 2 vs SEA 2 (GL) 
 
04/13/2013   SEA 0 vs NE 0 (Q) 
 
05/11/2014   NE 5 vs SEA 0 (GL) 
 
03/08/2015   SEA 3 vs NE 0 (Q) 
 
05/28/2016   NE 2 vs SEA 1 (GL) 
 
04/29/2017   SEA 3 vs NE 3 (Q) 
 
07/07/2018   NE 0 vs SEA 0 (GL) 
 
08/10/2019   SEA 3 vs NE 3 (Q) 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Revolution 10 wins, 35 goals 
Mutiny 9 wins, 41 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/13/1996   TB 3 vs NE 2 (TB) 
08/21/1996   NE 4 vs TB 2 (FX) 
08/31/1996   TB 3 vs NE 1 (TB) 
09/12/1996   TB 2 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
04/06/1997   TB 4 vs NE 0 (TB) 
04/20/1997   NE 2 vs TB 1 (FX) 
07/18/1997   NE 4 vs TB 2 (FX) 
08/30/1997   TB 4 vs NE 0 (TB) 
 
05/10/1998   NE 4 vs TB 3 (FX) 
07/04/1998   NE 3 at TB 2 (TB) 
08/14/1998   NE 1 at TB 1  NE SOW (TB) 
09/19/1998   NE 3 vs TB 0 (FX) 
 
06/19/1999   NE 3 at TB 2 (RJ) 
07/31/1999   TB 4 vs NE 1 (RJ) 
08/18/1999   TB 1 at NE 0 (FX) 
09/04/1999   TB 5 at NE 1 (FX) 
 
03/25/2000   TB 1 vs NE 0 (RJ) 
08/19/2000   NE 2 vs TB 1 (FX) 
 
06/09/2001   NE 3 vs TB 0 (FX) 
08/26/2001   TB 0 vs NE 0 (OT) (RJ) 

 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Revolution 13 wins, 52 goals 
Toronto FC 9 wins, 40 goals 
Ties 11 
 
04/14/2007   NE 4 vs TOR 0 (GL) 
06/23/2007   NE 3 vs TOR 0 (GL) 
10/20/2007   TOR 2 vs NE 2 (T) 
 
06/28/2008   NE 2 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
08/23/2008   TOR 1 vs NE 1 (T) 
 
05/23/2009   TOR 3 vs NE 1 (T) 
08/01/2009   NE 1 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
 
04/10/2010   NE 4 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
05/22/2010   TOR 1 vs NE 0 (T) 
 
06/15/2011   NE 0 vs TOR 0 (GL) 
10/22/2011   TOR 2 vs NE 2 (T) 
 
06/23/2012   TOR 2 vs NE 2 (T) 
07/14/2012   TOR 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
05/25/2013   NE 2 vs TOR 0 (GL) 
08/04/2013   TOR 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
08/30/2013   TOR 1 vs NE 1 (T) 
 
05/03/2014   NE 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
08/30/2014   NE 3 at TOR 0 (T) 
10/25/2014   NE 1 vs TOR 0 (GL) 
 
05/16/2015   NE 1 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
08/01/2015   NE 3 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
09/13/2015   NE 3 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
04/09/2016   NE 1 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
08/06/2016   TOR 4 vs NE 1 (T) 
 
06/03/2017   NE 3 vs TOR 0 (GL) 
06/23/2017   TOR 2 vs NE 0 (T) 
09/23/2017   NE 2 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
 
05/12/2018   NE 3 vs TOR 2 (GL) 
09/29/2018   TOR 4 vs NE 1 (T) 
 
03/17/2019   TOR 3 vs NE 2 (T) 
08/31/2019   NE 1 vs TOR 1 (GL) 
 
07/21/2020   TOR 0 vs NE 0 (WD) 
10/07/2020   TOR 1 at NE 0 (GL) 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Revolution 5 wins, 20 goals 
Whitecaps FC 2 wins, 12 goals 
Ties 3 
 
04/06/2011   VAN 1 vs NE 1 (EF) 
05/14/2011   NE 1 vs VAN 0 (GL) 
 
05/12/2012   NE 4 vs VAN 1 (GL) 
 
06/15/2013   VAN 4 vs NE 3 (BC) 
 
03/22/2014   NE 0 vs VAN 0 (GL) 
 
06/27/2015   VAN 2 at NE 1 (GL) 
 
06/18/2016   NE 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
08/12/2017   NE 1 vs VAN 0 (GL) 
 
05/26/2018   VAN 3 vs NE 3 (BC) 
 
07/17/2019   NE 4 vs VAN 0 (GL) 

 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. LOS ANGELES FC  
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. INTER MIAMI CF  
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
 
Red Bulls 8 wins, 32 goals 
NYCFC 6 wins, 21 goals 
Ties 2 
 
05/10/2015   NYR 2 vs NYC 1 (BA) 
06/28/2015   NYR 3 at NYC 1 (NY) 
08/09/2015   NYR 2 vs NYC 0 (BA) 
 
05/21/2016   NYR 7 at NYC 0 (NY) 
07/03/2016   NYC 2 vs NYR 0 (NY) 
07/24/2016   NYR 4 vs NYC 1 (BA) 
 
06/24/2017   NYC 2 at NYR 0 (BA) 
08/06/2017   NYC 3 vs NYR 2 (NY) 
08/25/2017   NYR 1 vs NYC 1 (BA) 
 
05/05/2018   NYR 4 vs NYC 0 (BA) 
07/08/2018   NYC 1 vs NYR 0 (NY) 
08/22/2018   NYC 1 vs NYR 1 (NY) 
 
07/14/2019   NYR 2 vs NYC 1 (BA) 
08/24/2019   NYC 2 vs NYR 1 (NY) 
 
08/20/2020   NYR 1 vs NYC 0 (BA) 
11/01/2020   NYC 5 vs NYR 2 (NY) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/14/2017   NYR 1 vs NYC 0 (BA, 4R) 
06/06/2018   NYR 4 vs NYC 0 (BA, 4R) 
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NEW YORK CITY FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Orlando City 6 wins, 21 goals 
NYCFC 5 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 5 
 
03/08/2015   ORL 1 vs NYC 1 (OC) 
07/26/2015   NYC 5 vs ORL 3 (NY) 
10/16/2015   ORL 2 vs NYC 1 (OC) 
 
03/18/2016   ORL 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
05/29/2016   NYC 2 vs ORL 2 (NY) 
08/28/2016   ORL 2 vs NYC 1 (OC) 
 
03/05/2017   ORL 1 vs NYC 0 (OS) 
04/23/2017   ORL 2 at NYC 1 (NY) 
05/21/2017   NYC 3 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
03/17/2018   NYC 2 vs ORL 0 (NY) 
06/02/2018   NYC 3 vs ORL 0 (NY) 
07/26/2018   NYC 2 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
03/02/2019   ORL 2 vs NYC 2 (OS) 
04/27/2019   NYC 1 vs ORL 1 (NY) 
 
07/14/2020   ORL 3 vs NYC 1 (WD) 
10/14/2020   ORL 1 vs NYC 1 (OS) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/21/2020   ORL 1 vs NYC 1 ORL SOW (OS) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/19/2019   ORL 1 vs NYC 1 ORL SOW (OS, QF) 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
NYCFC 7 wins, 20 goals 
Union 4 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/11/2015   PHI 2 vs NYC 1 (PP) 
04/16/2015   NYC 1 vs PHI 1 (NY) 
06/06/2015   NYC 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
04/23/2016   PHI 2 vs NYC 0 (PP) 
06/18/2016   NYC 3 vs PHI 2 (NY) 
 
04/14/2017   NYC 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
06/03/2017   NYC 2 vs PHI 1 (NY) 
 
08/18/2018   PHI 2 vs NYC 0 (PP) 
10/28/2018   NYC 3 vs PHI 1 (NY) 
 
06/29/2019   NYC 4 vs PHI 2 (NY) 
10/06/2019   NYC 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
07/09/2020   PHI 1 at NYC 0 (WD) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/31/2018   NYC 3 vs PHI 1 (NY) 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 4 wins, 7 goals 
NYCFC 1 win, 2 goals 
Ties 0 
 
04/19/2015   POR 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
 
05/15/2016   NYC 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
 
09/09/2017   POR 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
 
04/22/2018   POR 3 vs NYC 0 (PO) 
 
07/07/2019   POR 1 at NYC 0 (NY) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
08/01/2020   POR 3 vs NYC 1 (WD, QF) 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 4 wins, 10 goals 
NYCFC 1 win, 8 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/23/2015   RSL 2 vs NYC 0 (RT) 
 
06/02/2016   RSL 3 at NYC 2 (NY) 
 
05/17/2017   RSL 2 vs NYC 1 (RT) 
 
04/11/2018   NYC 4 vs RSL 0 (NY) 
 
08/03/2019   RSL 3 vs NYC 1 (RT) 

 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
NYCFC 4 wins, 9 goals 
Earthquakes 0 wins, 5 goals 
Ties 1 
 
09/19/2015   NYC 3 vs SJ 2 (NY) 
 
08/05/2016   SJ 0 vs NYC 0 (SA) 
 
04/01/2017   NYC 2 vs SJ 1 (NY) 
 
03/31/2018   NYC 2 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
09/14/2019   NYC 2 vs SJ 1 (NY) 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
NYCFC 3 wins, 9 goals 
Sounders FC 2 wins, 7 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/03/2015   SEA 3 at NYC 1 (NY) 
 
06/25/2016   NYC 2 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
06/17/2017   NYC 2 vs SEA 1 (NY) 
 
07/29/2018   SEA 3 vs NYC 1 (Q) 
 
07/03/2019   NYC 3 vs SEA 0 (NY) 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
NYCFC 5 wins, 20 goals 
Toronto FC 4 wins, 23 goals 
Ties 5 
 
06/20/2015   NYC 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
07/12/2015   NYC 4 vs TOR 4 (NY) 
09/16/2015   NYC 2 vs TOR 0 (NY) 
 
03/13/2016   NYC 2 vs TOR 2 (NY) 
05/18/2016   TOR 1 vs NYC 1 (T) 
 
07/19/2017   NYC 2 vs TOR 2 (NY) 
07/30/2017   TOR 4 vs NYC 0 (T) 
 
06/24/2018   NYC 2 vs TOR 1 (NY) 
08/12/2018   NYC 3 at TOR 2 (T) 
 
03/29/2019   TOR 4 vs NYC 0 (T) 
09/11/2019   NYC 1 vs TOR 1 (NY) 
 
03/07/2020   TOR 1 vs NYC 0 (T) 
09/23/2020   TOR 1 at NYC 0 (BA) 
10/28/2020   NYC 1 at TOR 0 (CU) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2016   TOR 2 vs NYC 0 (T) 
11/06/2016   TOR 5 at NYC 0 (NY) 
 
10/23/2019   TOR 2 at NYC 1 (NM) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/26/2020   NYC 3 vs TOR 1        (WD, R16) 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
NYCFC 3 wins, 12 goals 
Whitecaps FC 1 win, 9 goals 
Ties 1 
 
09/26/2015   NYC 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
04/30/2016   NYC 3 vs VAN 2 (NY) 
 
07/05/2017   VAN 3 vs NYC 2 (BC) 
 
08/04/2018   NYC 2 vs VAN 2 (NY) 
 
08/31/2019   NYC 3 at VAN 1 (BC) 

 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. LOS ANGELES FC  
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. MIAMI FUSION 
See MIAMI FUSION section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
 
Red Bulls 6 wins, 20 goals 
Orlando City 5 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 2 
 
07/18/2015   NYR 2 at ORL 0 (OC) 
09/25/2015   ORL 5 at NYR 2 (BA) 
 
04/24/2016   NYR 3 vs ORL 2 (BA) 
05/06/2016   ORL 1 vs NYR 1 (OC) 
07/13/2016   NYR 2 vs ORL 0 (BA) 
 
04/09/2017   ORL 1 vs NYR 0 (OS) 
08/12/2017   NYR 3 vs ORL 1 (BA) 
 
03/31/2018   ORL 4 vs NYR 3 (OS) 
10/28/2018   NYR 1 vs ORL 0 (BA) 
 
03/23/2019   ORL 1 at NYR 0 (BA) 
07/21/2019   NYR 1 at ORL 0 (OS) 
 
10/03/2020   ORL 3 vs NYR 1 (OS) 
10/18/2020   NYR 1 vs ORL 1 (BA) 
 

 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Red Bulls 14 wins, 40 goals 
Union 9 wins, 34 goals 
Ties 5 
 
04/24/2010   NY 2 vs PHI 1 (BA) 
10/16/2010   PHI 2 vs NY 1 (PP) 
 
04/09/2011   PHI 1 vs NY 0 (PP) 
10/20/2011   NY 1 vs PHI 0 (BA) 
 
05/13/2012   NY 3 at PHI 2 (PP) 
07/21/2012   NY 2 vs PHI 0 (BA) 
10/27/2012   NY 3 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
03/30/2013   NY 2 vs PHI 1 (BA) 
06/23/2013   PHI 3 vs NY 0 (PP) 
08/17/2013   NY 0 vs PHI 0 (BA) 
 
04/16/2014   NY 2 vs PHI 1 (BA) 
07/16/2014   PHI 3 vs NY 1 (PP) 
09/13/2014   PHI 2 vs NY 2 (PP) 
 
05/24/2015   PHI 2 at NYR 0 (BA) 
08/01/2015   NYR 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
10/18/2015   NYR 4 vs PHI 1 (BA) 
 
07/17/2016   PHI 2 vs NYR 2 (PP) 
10/01/2016   NYR 3 vs PHI 2 (BA) 
10/23/2016   NYR 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
05/06/2017   PHI 3 vs NYR 0 (PP) 
06/18/2017   NYR 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
09/17/2017   NYR 0 vs PHI 0 (BA) 
 
05/26/2018   NYR 0 vs PHI 0 (BA) 
10/21/2018   NYR 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
06/08/2019   PHI 3 vs NYR 2 (PP) 
09/22/2019   NYR 2 vs PHI 0 (BA) 
 
08/25/2020   PHI 1 vs NYR 0 (PP) 
09/06/2020   PHI 3 at NYR 0 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/20/2019   PHI 4 vs NYR 3 (OT) (PP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/27/2010   NY 2 vs PHI 1 (BA, Q1) 
07/21/2015   NYR 1 vs PHI 1  PHI SOW  (BA, QF) 
06/29/2016   PHI 2 vs NYR 1 (PP, 5R) 
06/28/2017    NYR 1 vs PHI 1 NYR SOW  (BA, 5R) 
06/16/2018   PHI 2 vs NYR 1 (PP, 5R) 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Red Bulls 5 wins, 20 goals 
Timbers 2 wins, 12 goals 
Ties 3 
 
06/19/2011   POR 3 vs NY 3 (PO) 
09/24/2011   NY 2 vs POR 0 (BA) 
 
08/19/2012   NY 3 vs POR 2 (BA) 
 
03/03/2013   POR 3 vs NY 3 (PO) 
 
05/24/2014   POR 2 at NY 1 (BA) 
 
09/20/2015   NYR 2 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
07/10/2016   NYR 0 vs POR 0 (BA) 
 
08/18/2017   POR 2 vs NYR 0 (PO) 
 
03/10/2018   NYR 4 vs POR 0 (BA) 
 
09/18/2019   NYR 2 at POR 0 (PO) 
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NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 7 wins, 29 goals 
Red Bulls 6 wins, 32 goals 
Ties 10 
 
04/02/2005   MET 0 vs RSL 0 (ER) 
07/04/2005   RSL 2 vs MET 2 (RE) 
 
04/15/2006   RSL 1 vs NY 1 (RE) 
08/26/2006   NY 6 vs RSL 0 (ER) 
 
05/05/2007   RSL 3 vs NY 3 (RE) 
09/29/2007   NY 2 vs RSL 2 (ER) 
 
09/13/2008   NY 2 vs RSL 1 (ER) 
10/09/2008   RSL 1 vs NY 1 (RT) 
 
04/18/2009   NY 2 vs RSL 0 (ER) 
10/14/2009   RSL 2 vs NY 0  (RT) 
 
09/04/2010   RSL 1 vs NY 0  (RT) 
10/09/2010   NY 0 vs RSL 0 (BA) 
 
08/06/2011   RSL 3 vs NY 0  (RT) 
09/21/2011   RSL 3 at NY 1 (BA) 
 
03/17/2012   RSL 2 vs NY 0  (RT) 
 
07/27/2013   NY 4 vs RSL 3 (BA) 
 
07/30/2014   RSL 1 vs NY 1  (RT) 
 
06/24/2015   NYR 1 vs RSL 0 (BA) 
 
06/22/2016   RSL 2 vs NYR 1 (RT) 
 
03/25/2017   NYR 0 vs RSL 0 (BA) 
 
03/17/2018   RSL 1 vs NYR 0 (RT) 
 
06/01/2019   NYR 4 vs RSL 0 (BA) 
 
03/07/2020   RSL 1 vs NYR 1 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/15/2008   NY 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 

 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 17 wins, 59 goals 
Red Bulls 14 wins, 64 goals 
Ties 9 
 
06/16/1996   SJ 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
07/24/1996   MET 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
07/28/1996   MET 4 vs SJ 1 (ER) 
 
03/22/1997   SJ 0 vs MET 0  SJ SOW (SJ) 
05/09/1997   SJ 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
08/29/1997   MET 3 vs SJ 0 (ER) 
09/06/1997   SJ 4 vs MET 0 (SJ) 
 
04/25/1998   MET 4 vs SJ 3 (ER) 
08/09/1998   SJ 5 vs MET 1 (SJ) 
 
08/28/1999   SJ 1 vs MET 1  SJ SOW (SJ) 
09/22/1999   SJ 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
 
04/08/2000   SJ 2 vs MET 0 (SJ) 
06/28/2000   MET 0 vs SJ 0 (OT) (ER) 
 
05/19/2001   SJ 2 vs MET 0 (SJ) 
06/16/2001   MET 0 vs SJ 0 (OT) (ER) 
 
04/27/2002   MET 1 vs SJ 1 (OT) (ER) 
05/11/2002   SJ 2 vs MET 1 (SJ) 
 
07/02/2003   MET 4 vs SJ 4 (OT) (ER) 
10/05/2003   MET 2 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
 
05/08/2004   SJ 5 vs MET 5 (SJ) 
06/12/2004   SJ 3 vs MET 1 (SJ) 
07/10/2004   MET 2 vs SJ 0 (ER) 
 
05/07/2005   SJ 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
07/23/2005   SJ 2 vs MET 1 (SJ) 
 
04/27/2008   NY 2 vs SJ 0 (ER) 
07/27/2008   SJ 1 vs NY 1 (BS) 
 
05/08/2009   NY 4 vs SJ 1 (ER) 
10/03/2009   SJ 1 vs NY 0 (BS) 
 
05/08/2010   SJ 4 vs NY 0 (BS) 
08/28/2010   NY 2 vs SJ 0 (BA) 
 
04/16/2011   NY 3 vs SJ 0  (BA) 
07/02/2011   SJ 2 vs NY 2 (BS) 
 
04/14/2012   NY 2 vs SJ 2  (BA) 
 
03/10/2013   SJ 2 vs NY 1 (BS) 
 
07/19/2014   NY 1 vs SJ 1  (BA) 
 
04/17/2015   NYR 2 vs SJ 0 (BA) 
 
04/13/2016   SJ 2 vs NYR 0 (SA) 
 
07/19/2017   NYR 5 vs SJ 1 (BA) 
 
10/06/2018   NYR 3 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
03/16/2019   NYR 4 vs SJ 1 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2010   NY 1 at SJ 0 (BS) 
11/04/2010   SJ 3 at NY 1 (BA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/29/2009   NY 2 at SJ 1 (BS, Q1) 

 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 6 wins, 23 goals 
Red Bulls 5 wins, 20 goals 
Ties 3 
 
03/19/2009   SEA 3 vs NY 0 (Q) 
06/20/2009   NY 1 vs SEA 1 (ER) 
 
04/03/2010   NY 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
05/15/2010   SEA 1 at NY 0 (BA) 
 
03/19/2011   NY 1 vs SEA 0  (BA) 
06/23/2011   SEA 4 vs NY 2 (Q) 
 
07/15/2012   NY 2 vs SEA 2  (BA) 
 
09/29/2013   SEA 1 vs NY 1 (Q) 
 
09/20/2014   NY 4 vs SEA 1  (BA) 
 
05/31/2015   SEA 2 vs NYR 1 (Q) 
 
06/19/2016   NYR 2 vs SEA 0 (BA) 
 
03/19/2017   SEA 3 vs NYR 1 (Q) 
 
06/13/2018   NYR 2 vs SEA 1 (BA) 
 
09/15/2019   SEA 4 vs NYR 2 (Q) 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Mutiny 13 wins, 43 goals 
Red Bulls 9 wins, 30 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/04/1996   MET 3 vs TB 3  MET SOW (ER) 
08/17/1996   TB 3 vs MET 1 (TB) 
09/04/1996   TB 2 at MET 0 (ER) 
09/21/1996   TB 4 vs MET 1 (TB) 
 
03/29/1997   TB 2 vs MET 1 (TB) 
05/25/1997   MET 3 vs TB 2 (ER) 
07/04/1997   TB 1 vs MET 0 (TB) 
08/03/1997   TB 3 at MET 2 (ER) 
 
05/03/1998   MET 1 at TB 0 (TB) 
06/03/1998   TB 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
07/11/1998   TB 2 at MET 1 (ER) 
09/13/1998   TB 2 vs MET 1 (TB) 
 
04/11/1999   MET 1 at TB 1  MET SOW (RJ) 
04/25/1999   TB 1 at MET 0 (ER) 
06/30/1999   MET 1 vs TB 1  MET SOW (ER) 
09/25/1999   MET 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
 
05/20/2000   MET 3 vs TB 2 (OT) (ER) 
06/09/2000   TB 3 at MET 0 (ER) 
07/01/2000   MET 2 at TB 0 (RJ) 
08/16/2000   TB 4 vs MET 3 (OT) (RJ) 
 
04/21/2001   TB 3 at MET 1 (ER) 
07/04/2001   MET 2 at TB 1 (RJ) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/22/1998   MET 4 vs TB 0 (X3, QF) 
07/25/2000   MET 3 vs TB 0 (X5, 3R) 

 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Red Bulls 17 wins, 63 goals 
Toronto FC 9 wins, 38 goals 
Ties 8 
 
06/06/2007   NY 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
08/12/2007   NY 3 vs TOR 0  (ER) 
10/04/2007   TOR 2 vs NY 1 (T) 
 
05/01/2008   TOR 1 vs NY 1 (T) 
08/17/2008   NY 2 vs TOR 0  (ER) 
10/04/2008   TOR 3 at NY 1  (ER) 
 
06/13/2009   TOR 2 vs NY 1 (T) 
06/24/2009   TOR 2 vs NY 0 (T) 
10/24/2009   NY 5 vs TOR 0  (ER) 
 
08/11/2010   NY 1 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
08/21/2010   NY 4 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
07/06/2011   NY 5 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
10/01/2011   TOR 1 vs NY 1 (T) 
 
06/30/2012   TOR 1 vs NY 1 (T) 
09/29/2012   NY 4 vs TOR 1 (BA) 
 
04/27/2013   NY 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
07/20/2013   TOR 0 vs NY 0 (T) 
09/14/2013   NY 2 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
 
05/17/2014   TOR 2 vs NY 0 (T) 
06/27/2014   NY 2 vs TOR 2 (BA) 
10/11/2014   NY 3 vs TOR 1 (BA) 
 
08/15/2015   NYR 3 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
10/14/2015   TOR 2 vs NYR 1 (T) 
 
03/06/2016   TOR 2 at NYR 0 (BA) 
05/28/2016   NYR 3 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
09/18/2016   TOR 3 vs NYR 3 (T) 
 
05/19/2017   NYR 1 vs TOR 1 (BA) 
09/30/2017   TOR 4 vs NYR 2 (T) 
 
07/01/2018   NYR 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
09/22/2018   NYR 2 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
 
07/17/2019   TOR 3 vs NYR 1 (T) 
08/03/2019   NYR 2 vs TOR 0 (BA) 
 
10/14/2020   TOR 1 vs NYR 1 (CU) 
11/08/2020   NYR 2 vs TOR 1 (BA) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/30/2017   TOR 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
11/05/2017   NYR 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 3 wins, 15 goals 
Red Bulls 2 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 5 
 
05/28/2011   VAN 1 vs NY 1 (EF) 
09/10/2011   NY 1 vs VAN 1 (BA) 
 
06/20/2012   VAN 1 vs NY 1 (BC) 
 
06/01/2013   VAN 2 at NY 1 (BA) 
 
03/08/2014   VAN 4 vs NY 1 (BC) 
 
06/20/2015   VAN 2 at NYR 1 (BA) 
 
09/03/2016   NYR 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
10/07/2017   NYR 3 vs VAN 0 (BA) 
 
08/18/2018   VAN 2 vs NYR 2 (BC) 
 
05/22/2019   NYR 2 vs VAN 2 (BA) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
02/22/2017   NYR 1 vs VAN 1 (BA, QF) 
03/02/2017   VAN 2 vs NYR 0  (BC, QF) 
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ORLANDO CITY SC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. NASHVILLE SC 
See NASHVILLE SC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
 
Union 4 wins, 20 goals 
Orlando City 3 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 5 
 
08/08/2015   ORL 0 vs PHI 0 (OC) 
10/25/2015   PHI 1 vs ORL 0 (PP) 
 
04/08/2016   PHI 2 vs ORL 1 (PP) 
05/25/2016   ORL 2 vs PHI 2 (OC) 
10/16/2016   ORL 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
03/18/2017   ORL 2 vs PHI 1 (OS) 
10/22/2017   PHI 6 vs ORL 1 (PP) 
 
04/13/2018   ORL 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
09/01/2018   ORL 2 vs PHI 2 (OS) 
 
07/03/2019   PHI 3 at ORL 1 (OS) 
07/07/2019   PHI 2 vs ORL 2 (PP) 
 
07/20/2020   PHI 1 vs ORL 1 (WD) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
07/18/2018   PHI 1 vs ORL 0 (PP, QF) 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Orlando City 3 wins, 10 goals 
Timbers 1 win, 7 goals 
Ties 1 
 
04/12/2015   ORL 2 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
04/03/2016   ORL 4 vs POR 1 (OC) 
 
09/24/2017   POR 3 vs ORL 0 (PO) 
 
04/08/2018   ORL 3 vs POR 2 (OS) 
 
07/18/2019   POR 1 vs ORL 1 (PO) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
08/11/2020   POR 2 vs ORL 1 (WD, F) 
 

 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Orlando City 2 wins, 8 goals 
Real 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 3 
 
07/04/2015   RSL 1 vs ORL 1 (RT) 
 
03/06/2016   ORL 2 vs RSL 2 (OC) 
 
06/30/2017   ORL 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
05/06/2018   ORL 3 vs RSL 1 (OS) 
 
04/13/2019   RSL 2 vs ORL 1 (RT) 
 
02/29/2020   ORL 0 vs RSL 0 (OS) 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Orlando City 1 win, 7 goals 
Earthquakes 1 win, 9 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/24/2015   SJ 1 vs ORL 1 (SL) 
 
06/18/2016   ORL 2 vs SJ 2 (OC) 
 
05/17/2017   SJ 1 vs ORL 1 (SA) 
 
04/21/2018   ORL 3 vs SJ 2 (OS) 
 
08/31/2019   SJ 3 vs ORL 0 (SA) 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 4 wins, 12 goals 
Orlando City 0 wins, 4 goals 
Ties 1 
 
08/16/2015   SEA 4 vs ORL 0 (Q) 
 
08/07/2016   SEA 3 at ORL 1 (OC) 
 
06/21/2017   SEA 1 vs ORL 1 (Q) 
 
10/17/2018   SEA 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
 
05/15/2019   SEA 2 vs ORL 1 (Q) 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 8 wins, 26 goals 
Orlando City 2 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 2 
 
04/26/2015   TOR 2 at ORL 0 (OC) 
08/05/2015   TOR 4 vs ORL 1  (T) 
08/22/2015   TOR 5 vs ORL 0 (T) 
 
06/25/2016   ORL 3 vs TOR 2 (OC) 
08/24/2016   TOR 2 at ORL 1 (OC) 
09/28/2016   TOR 0 vs ORL 0 (T) 
 
05/03/2017   TOR 2 vs ORL 1 (T) 
07/05/2017   TOR 3 at ORL 1 (OS) 
 
05/18/2018   TOR 2 vs ORL 1 (T) 
07/14/2018   ORL 2 vs TOR 1 (OS) 
 
05/04/2019   TOR 2 at ORL 0 (OS) 
08/10/2019   TOR 1 vs ORL 1 (T) 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 3 wins, 10 goals 
Orlando City 1 win, 6 goals 
Ties 1 
 
03/21/2015   VAN 1 at ORL 0 (OC) 
 
07/16/2016   VAN 2 vs ORL 2 (BC) 
 
08/26/2017   VAN 2 at ORL 1 (OS) 
 
06/09/2018   VAN 5 vs ORL 2 (BC) 
 
04/20/2019   ORL 1 vs VAN 0 (OS) 

 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
See ORLANDO CITY SC section 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
 
Timbers 6 wins, 16 goals 
Union 1 win, 8 goals 
Ties 3 
 
05/06/2011   POR 1 vs PHI 0  (PO) 
09/10/2011   PHI 0 vs POR 0  (PP) 
 
03/12/2012   POR 3 vs PHI 1  (PO) 
 
07/20/2013   PHI 0 vs POR 0 (PP) 
 
03/08/2014   POR 1 vs PHI 1  (PO) 
 
07/11/2015   PHI 3 vs POR 0 (PP) 
 
09/17/2016   POR 2 vs PHI 1 (PO) 
 
04/08/2017   POR 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
08/04/2018   POR 3 vs PHI 0 (PO) 
 
05/25/2019   POR 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
08/05/2020   POR 2 vs PHI 1 (WD, SF) 
 

 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Real 5 wins, 22 goals 
Union 1 win, 15 goals 
Ties 6 
 
05/08/2010   RSL 3 vs PHI 0  (RT) 
08/11/2010   PHI 1 vs RSL 1  (PP) 
 
06/11/2011   PHI 1 vs RSL 1  (PP) 
09/03/2011   RSL 2 vs PHI 1  (RT) 
 
08/24/2012   PHI 0 vs RSL 0  (PP) 
 
07/03/2013   RSL 2 vs PHI 2 (RT) 
 
04/12/2014   PHI 2 vs RSL 2  (PP) 
 
03/14/2015   RSL 3 vs PHI 3 (RT) 
 
07/31/2016   RSL 2 at PHI 1 (PP) 
 
05/27/2017   RSL 1 vs PHI 0 (RT) 
 
05/19/2018   PHI 4 vs RSL 1 (PP) 
 
07/13/2019   RSL 4 vs PHI 0 (RT) 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Union 4 wins, 15 goals 
Earthquakes 4 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 4 
 
07/10/2010   SJ 2 at PHI 1  (PP) 
09/15/2010   SJ 1 vs PHI 0  (BS) 
 
04/30/2011   PHI 1 vs SJ 0  (PP) 
07/09/2011   SJ 0 vs PHI 0  (BS) 
 
04/28/2012   SJ 2 at PHI 1  (PP) 
 
09/08/2013   SJ 1 vs PHI 0 (BS) 
 
08/24/2014   PHI 4 vs SJ 2 (PP) 
 
09/05/2015   PHI 2 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
04/30/2016   PHI 1 vs SJ 1 (PP) 
 
08/19/2017   SJ 2 vs PHI 2 (SA) 
 
04/07/2018   PHI 1 vs SJ 1 (PP) 
 
09/25/2019   PHI 2 at SJ 1 (SA) 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Union 5 wins, 14 goals 
Sounders FC 4 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 3 
 
03/25/2010   SEA 2 vs PHI 0  (Q) 
06/27/2010   PHI 3 vs SEA 1  (PP) 
 
04/16/2011   PHI 1 vs SEA 1  (PP) 
10/08/2011   PHI 2 at SEA 0  (Q) 
 
05/05/2012   SEA 1 vs PHI 0  (Q) 
 
05/04/2013   PHI 2 vs SEA 2 (PP) 
 
05/03/2014   SEA 2 vs PHI 1  (Q) 
 
06/24/2015   PHI 1 vs SEA 0 (PP) 
 
04/16/2016   SEA 2 vs PHI 1 (Q) 
 
10/01/2017   PHI 2 vs SEA 0 (PP) 
 
09/19/2018   PHI 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
05/18/2019   PHI 0 vs SEA 0 (PP) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
09/16/2014   SEA 3 at PHI 1 (OT) (PP, F) 
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PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Toronto FC 11 wins, 36 goals 
Union 8 wins, 35 goals 
Ties 6 
 
04/15/2010   TOR 2 vs PHI 1  (T) 
07/17/2010   PHI 2 vs TOR 1  (PP) 
 
05/28/2011   PHI 6 at TOR 2  (T) 
10/15/2011   PHI 1 vs TOR 1  (PP) 
 
05/26/2012   TOR 1 vs PHI 0  (T) 
07/08/2012   PHI 3 vs TOR 0  (PP) 
09/15/2012   TOR 1 vs PHI 1  (T) 
 
04/13/2013   PHI 1 vs TOR 1 (PP) 
06/01/2013   TOR 1 vs PHI 1 (T) 
10/05/2013   PHI 1 vs TOR 0 (PP) 
 
09/03/2014   PHI 1 vs TOR 0 (PP) 
09/06/2014   PHI 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
05/02/2015   TOR 1 at PHI 0 (PP) 
07/18/2015   TOR 2 vs PHI 1 (T) 
10/03/2015   TOR 3 vs PHI 1 (T) 
 
08/20/2016   TOR 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
09/24/2016   TOR 1 vs PHI 1 (T) 
 
03/11/2017   PHI 2 vs TOR 2 (PP) 
08/23/2017   TOR 3 vs PHI 0 (T) 
 
05/04/2018   TOR 3 vs PHI 0 (T) 
06/08/2018   TOR 2 at PHI 0 (PP) 
 
03/02/2019   TOR 3 at PHI 1 (PP) 
05/11/2019   PHI 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
10/03/2020   TOR 2 vs PHI 1 (CU) 
10/24/2020   PHI 5 vs TOR 0 (PP) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/26/2016   TOR 3 vs PHI 1 (T) 
 
PHILADELPHIA UNION VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Union 3 wins, 12 goals 
Whitecaps FC 3 wins, 11 goals 
Ties 4 
 
03/26/2011   PHI 1 vs VAN 0  (PP) 
06/18/2011   VAN 1 vs PHI 0  (EF) 
 
03/31/2012   PHI 0 vs VAN 0  (PP) 
 
07/27/2013   PHI 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
06/07/2014   PHI 3 vs VAN 3  (PP) 
 
05/09/2015   VAN 3 vs PHI 0 (BC) 
 
06/25/2016   VAN 3 at PHI 2 (PP) 
 
03/05/2017   VAN 0 vs PHI 0 (BC) 
 
06/23/2018   PHI 4 vs VAN 0 (PP) 
 
04/27/2019   VAN 1 vs PHI 1 (BC) 

 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. NASHVILLE SC 
See NASHVILLE SC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
See ORLANDO CITY SC section 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
See PHILADELPHIA UNION section 
 

 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
 
Timbers 9 wins, 37 goals 
Real 8 wins, 36 goals 
Ties 8 
 
04/30/2011   POR 1 vs RSL 0  (PO) 
10/22/2011   RSL 1 vs POR 1  (RT) 
 
03/31/2012   RSL 3 at POR 2  (PO) 
07/07/2012   RSL 3 vs POR 0  (RT) 
09/22/2012   RSL 2 vs POR 1  (RT) 
 
08/21/2013   POR 3 vs RSL 3 (PO) 
08/30/2013   RSL 4 vs POR 2 (RT) 
10/19/2013   POR 0 vs RSL 0 (PO) 
 
04/19/2014   RSL 1 vs POR 0 (RT) 
06/07/2014   POR 3 at RSL 1 (RT) 
10/17/2014   POR 0 vs RSL 0 (PO) 
 
03/07/2015   POR 0 vs RSL 0 (PO) 
08/15/2015   POR 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
10/14/2015   POR 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
03/19/2016   POR 2 vs RSL 2 (PO) 
06/18/2016   RSL 2 vs POR 2 (RT) 
09/10/2016   POR 1 vs RSL 0 (PO) 
 
07/19/2017   RSL 4 at POR 1 (PO) 
09/16/2017   RSL 2 vs POR 1 (RT) 
 
10/06/2018   POR 4 at RSL 1 (RT) 
10/21/2018   POR 3 vs RSL 0 (PO) 
 
05/04/2019   POR 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
08/31/2019   POR 1 vs RSL 0 (PO) 
 
08/29/2020   POR 4 vs RSL 4 (PO) 
10/14/2020   RSL 2 vs POR 1 (RT) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/10/2013   RSL 4 vs POR 2 (RT) 
11/24/2013   RSL 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
10/19/2019   RSL 2 vs POR 1 (RT) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/07/2013   RSL 2 vs POR 1 (RT, SF) 
07/01/2015   RSL 2 vs POR 0 (RT, 5R) 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Timbers 13 wins, 43 goals 
Earthquakes 5 wins, 28 goals 
Ties 8 
 
08/06/2011   SJ 1 vs POR 1  (BS) 
09/21/2011   POR 1 vs SJ 1  (PO) 
 
07/03/2012   POR 2 vs SJ 1  (PO) 
09/19/2012   SJ 2 vs POR 2  (BS) 
10/27/2012   POR 1 vs SJ 1  (PO) 
 
04/14/2013   POR 1 vs SJ 0 (PO) 
04/21/2013   SJ 1 vs POR 1 (BS) 
07/27/2013   SJ 2 vs POR 1 (BS) 
 
09/07/2014   POR 3 vs SJ 3 (PO) 
10/04/2014   POR 2 at SJ 1 (BS) 
10/08/2014   POR 3 vs SJ 0 (PO) 
 
07/05/2015   POR 1 vs SJ 0 (PO) 
08/02/2015   SJ 0 vs POR 0 (SA) 
 
03/13/2016   SJ 2 vs POR 1 (SA) 
04/16/2016   POR 3 vs SJ 1 (PO) 
06/01/2016   POR 1 vs SJ 0 (PO) 
 
05/06/2017   SJ 3 vs POR 0 (SA) 
06/02/2017   POR 2 vs SJ 0 (PO) 
09/30/2017   SJ 2 vs POR 1 (SA) 
 
05/05/2018   POR 1 at SJ 0 (SA) 
07/07/2018   POR 2 vs SJ 1 (PO) 
 
04/06/2019   SJ 3 vs POR 0 (SA) 
10/06/2019   POR 3 vs SJ 1 (PO) 
 
09/16/2020   SJ 1 vs POR 1 (SA) 
09/19/2020   POR 6 at SJ 1 (SA) 
10/11/2020   POR 3 vs SJ 0 (PO) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
05/03/2011   SJ 1 at POR 0 (PO, R2) 
06/14/2016   POR 2 vs SJ 0 (PO, 4R) 
06/06/2018   POR 2 vs SJ 0 (PO, 4R) 

 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 12 wins, 46 goals 
Timbers 10 wins, 41 goals 
Ties 7 
 
05/14/2011   SEA 1 vs POR 1  (Q) 
07/10/2011   SEA 3 at POR 2  (PO) 
 
06/24/2012   POR 2 vs SEA 1  (PO) 
09/15/2012   POR 1 vs SEA 1  (PO) 
10/07/2012   SEA 3 vs POR 0  (Q) 
 
03/16/2013   SEA 1 vs POR 1 (Q) 
08/25/2013   SEA 1 vs POR 0 (Q) 
10/13/2013   POR 1 vs SEA 0 (PO) 
 
04/05/2014   POR 4 vs SEA 4 (PO) 
07/13/2014   SEA 2 vs POR 0 (Q) 
08/24/2014   SEA 4 at POR 2 (PO) 
 
04/26/2015   SEA 1 vs POR 0 (Q) 
06/28/2015   POR 4 vs SEA 1 (PO) 
08/30/2015   SEA 2 vs POR 1 (Q) 
 
07/17/2016   POR 3 vs SEA 1 (PO) 
08/21/2016   SEA 3 vs POR 1 (Q) 
08/28/2016   POR 4 vs SEA 2 (PO) 
 
05/27/2017   SEA 1 vs POR 0 (Q) 
06/25/2017   POR 2 vs SEA 2 (PO) 
08/27/2017   SEA 1 vs POR 1 (Q) 
 
05/13/2018   POR 1 vs SEA 0 (PO) 
06/30/2018   POR 3 at SEA 2 (Q) 
08/26/2018   SEA 1 at POR 0 (PO) 
 
07/21/2019   POR 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
08/23/2019   SEA 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
 
08/23/2020   SEA 3 at POR 0 (PO) 
09/06/2020   POR 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
09/23/2020   POR 1 vs SEA 0 (PO) 
10/22/2020   SEA 1 vs POR 1 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/02/2013   POR 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
11/07/2013   POR 3 vs SEA 2 (PO) 
 
11/04/2018   POR 2 vs SEA 1 (PO) 
11/08/2018   SEA 3 vs POR 2 (OT) (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
08/07/2014   SEA 3 vs POR 1 (OT) (Y8, QF) 
06/16/2015   SEA 1 vs POR 3 (OT) (Y8, 4R) 
06/13/2017   SEA 2 vs POR 1 (Y8, 4R) 
06/12/2019   POR 2 at SEA 1 (Z3, 4R) 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Timbers 4 wins, 17 goals 
Toronto FC 4 wins, 16 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/26/2011   TOR 2 vs POR 0  (T) 
07/30/2011   POR 2 vs TOR 2  (PO) 
 
08/15/2012   TOR 2 vs POR 2  (T) 
 
09/07/2013   POR 4 vs TOR 0 (PO) 
 
09/27/2014   TOR 3 vs POR 2 (T) 
 
05/23/2015   TOR 1 vs POR 0 (T) 
 
05/01/2016   POR 2 vs TOR 1 (PO) 
 
08/12/2017   TOR 4 vs POR 1 (T) 
 
08/29/2018   POR 2 vs TOR 0 (PO) 
 
04/27/2019   POR 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
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PORTLAND TIMBERS VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Timbers 13 wins, 42 goals 
Whitecaps FC 7 wins, 32 goals 
Ties 6 
 
08/20/2011   POR 2 vs VAN 1  (PO) 
10/02/2011   POR 1 at VAN 0  (BC) 
 
05/26/2012   POR 1 vs VAN 1  (PO) 
08/25/2012   POR 2 vs VAN 1  (PO) 
10/21/2012   POR 1 at VAN 0  (BC) 
 
05/18/2013   VAN 2 vs POR 2 (BC) 
08/03/2013   POR 1 vs VAN 1 (PO) 
10/06/2013   VAN 2 vs POR 2 (BC) 
 
06/01/2014   VAN 4 at POR 3 (PO) 
08/30/2014   POR 3 at VAN 0 (BC) 
09/20/2014   POR 3 vs VAN 0 (PO) 
 
03/28/2015   VAN 2 vs POR 1 (BC) 
05/02/2015   POR 0 vs VAN 0 (PO) 
07/18/2015   POR 1 vs VAN 1 (PO) 
 
05/07/2016   VAN 2 vs POR 1 (BC) 
05/22/2016   POR 4 vs VAN 2 (PO) 
10/23/2016   VAN 4 vs POR 1 (BC) 
 
04/22/2017   POR 2 vs VAN 1 (PO) 
07/23/2017   POR 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
10/22/2017   POR 2 vs VAN 1 (PO) 
 
08/11/2018   VAN 2 at POR 1 (PO) 
10/28/2018   VAN 2 vs POR 1 (BC) 
 
05/10/2019   VAN 1 vs POR 0 (BC) 
08/10/2019   POR 3 vs VAN 1 (PO) 
 
09/27/2020   POR 1 at VAN 0 (PO) 
11/01/2020   POR 1 vs VAN 0 (PO) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
11/01/2015   POR 0 vs VAN 0 (PO) 
11/08/2015   POR 2 at VAN 0 (BC) 

 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
See ORLANDO CITY SC section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
See PHILADELPHIA UNION section 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
See PORTLAND TIMBERS section 
 

 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
 
Earthquakes 12 wins, 41 goals 
Real 11 wins, 45 goals 
Ties 11 
 
04/30/2005   RSL 2 vs SJ 2 (RE) 
06/18/2005   SJ 3 vs RSL 0 (SJ) 
08/20/2005   SJ 1 at RSL 0 (RE) 
10/08/2005   SJ 2 vs RSL 2 (SJ) 
 
05/31/2008   RSL 3 vs SJ 1 (RE) 
06/18/2008   RSL 0 vs SJ 0 (RE) 
09/27/2008   RSL 3 at SJ 2 (BS) 
 
05/30/2009   SJ 2 vs RSL 1 (BS) 
07/03/2009   RSL 1 vs SJ 1 (RT) 
 
03/27/2010   RSL 3 at SJ 0 (BS) 
06/25/2010   RSL 0 vs SJ 0 (RT) 
 
03/19/2011   RSL 1 at SJ 0 (BS) 
07/23/2011   RSL 4 vs SJ 0 (RT) 
 
04/21/2012   SJ 3 vs RSL 1 (BS) 
06/23/2012   SJ 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
07/14/2012   SJ 5 vs RSL 0 (BS) 
 
03/03/2013   RSL 2 at SJ 0 (BS) 
06/01/2013   RSL 3 vs SJ 0 (RT) 
09/21/2013   SJ 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
 
03/15/2014   SJ 3 vs RSL 3 (BS) 
08/30/2014   SJ 1 vs RSL 1 (BS) 
10/11/2014   RSL 2 vs SJ 0 (RT) 
 
04/05/2015   RSL 1 at SJ 0 (SA) 
05/01/2015   RSL 1 vs SJ 1 (RT) 
09/27/2015   SJ 1 vs RSL 0 (SA) 
 
07/22/2016   RSL 1 vs SJ 1 (RT) 
10/01/2016   SJ 2 vs RSL 1 (SA) 
 
06/24/2017   SJ 2 vs RSL 1 (SA) 
08/23/2017   RSL 4 vs SJ 0 (RT) 
 
06/23/2018   RSL 1 vs SJ 1 (RT) 
07/28/2018   SJ 0 vs RSL 0 (SA) 
 
07/06/2019   SJ 1 vs RSL 0 (SA) 
09/11/2019   RSL 1 vs SJ 0 (RT) 
 
10/28/2020   SJ 2 vs RSL 0 (SA) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/30/2008   RSL 4 vs SJ 0 (RE, Q1) 
04/14/2010   RSL 3 at SJ 3 RSL SOW (OT) (BS, Q2) 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
07/27/2020   SJ 5 vs RSL 2        (WD, R16) 
 

 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Real 12 wins, 33 goals 
Sounders FC 11 wins, 32 goals 
Ties 5 
 
03/28/2009   SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
08/08/2009   RSL 1 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
 
04/10/2010   RSL 2 vs SEA 2 (RT) 
09/09/2010   SEA 0 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
 
05/28/2011   SEA 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
09/10/2011   RSL 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
 
05/12/2012   RSL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
07/04/2012   RSL 0 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
10/17/2012   SEA 0 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
 
03/30/2013   RSL 2 vs SEA 1 (RT) 
06/22/2013   RSL 2 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
09/13/2013   SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
 
05/31/2014   SEA 4 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
08/16/2014   RSL 2 vs SEA 1 (RT) 
09/12/2014   SEA 3 vs RSL 2 (Q) 
 
08/22/2015   RSL 2 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
10/25/2015   SEA 3 vs RSL 1 (Q) 
 
03/12/2016   RSL 2 vs SEA 1 (RT) 
08/14/2016   SEA 2 vs RSL 1 (Q) 
10/23/2016   SEA 2 vs RSL 1 (Q) 
 
05/20/2017   SEA 1 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
09/23/2017   RSL 2 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
 
05/26/2018   RSL 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
06/02/2018   RSL 2 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
 
04/06/2019   SEA 1 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
08/14/2019   RSL 3 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
 
09/02/2020   RSL 2 vs SEA 2 (RT) 
10/07/2020   SEA 2 vs RSL 1 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2011   RSL 3 vs SEA 0 (RT) 
11/02/2011   SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
 
11/02/2012   SEA 0 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
11/08/2012   SEA 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
 
10/23/2019   SEA 2 vs RSL 0 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
04/28/2008   SEA 4 vs RSL 1 (Y8, Q1) 
06/28/2016   RSL 1 vs SEA 1 SEA SOW (RT, 5R) 
 
REAL SALT LAKE VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Real 9 wins, 24 goals 
Toronto FC 6 wins, 15 goals 
Ties 3 
 
07/04/2007   TOR 2 at RSL 1 (RE) 
09/15/2007   TOR 0 vs RSL 0 (T) 
 
04/19/2008   TOR 1 vs RSL 0 (T) 
07/28/2008   RSL 2 vs TOR 1 (RE) 
 
06/27/2009   RSL 3 vs TOR 0 (RT) 
10/17/2009   TOR 1 vs RSL 0 (T) 
 
05/01/2010   RSL 2 vs TOR 1 (RT) 
08/28/2010   TOR 0 vs RSL 0 (T) 
 
06/25/2011   RSL 3 vs TOR 1 (RT) 
08/13/2011   TOR 1 vs RSL 0 (T) 
 
04/28/2012   RSL 3 vs TOR 2 (RT) 
 
06/29/2013   RSL 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
03/29/2014   RSL 3 vs TOR 0 (RT) 
 
03/29/2015   RSL 2 vs TOR 1 (RT) 
 
08/03/2016   TOR 1 vs RSL 0 (T) 
 
03/04/2017   RSL 0 vs TOR 0 (RT) 
 
03/30/2018   TOR 3 vs RSL 1 (T) 
 
05/18/2019   RSL 3 vs TOR 0 (RT) 
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REAL SALT LAKE VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 11 wins, 31 goals 
Real 9 wins, 26 goals 
Ties 4 
 
06/04/2011   RSL 2 vs VAN 0 (RT) 
10/06/2011   VAN 3 vs RSL 0 (BC) 
 
07/27/2012   RSL 2 vs VAN 1 (RT) 
08/11/2012   VAN 2 vs RSL 1 (BC) 
10/27/2012   RSL 0 vs VAN 0 (RT) 
 
04/13/2013   VAN 1 vs RSL 1 (BC) 
05/04/2013   RSL 2 vs VAN 0 (RT) 
09/28/2013   RSL 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
04/26/2014   RSL 2 vs VAN 2 (RT) 
07/19/2014   RSL 1 vs VAN 1 (RT) 
09/27/2014   VAN 2 vs RSL 1 (BC) 
 
04/18/2015   VAN 1 at RSL 0 (RT) 
05/30/2015   VAN 2 vs RSL 1 (BC) 
08/08/2015   VAN 4 vs RSL 0 (BC) 
 
04/16/2016   RSL 1 vs VAN 0 (RT) 
07/13/2016   VAN 2 vs RSL 0 (BC) 
 
04/08/2017   RSL 3 vs VAN 0 (RT) 
09/09/2017   VAN 3 vs RSL 2 (BC) 
 
04/07/2018   RSL 2 vs VAN 1 (RT) 
04/27/2018   VAN 2 vs RSL 0 (BC) 
 
03/09/2019   RSL 1 vs VAN 0 (RT) 
10/06/2019   RSL 1 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
09/19/2020   VAN 2 at RSL 1 (RT) 
10/10/2020   VAN 2 vs RSL 1 (PO) 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. MIAMI FUSION 
See MIAMI FUSION section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
See ORLANDO CITY SC section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
See PHILADELPHIA UNION section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
See PORTLAND TIMBERS section 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
See REAL SALT LAKE section 

 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
 
Sounders FC 13 wins, 44 goals 
Earthquakes 10 wins, 31 goals 
Ties 8 
 
04/25/2009   SEA 2 vs SJ 0 (Q) 
06/13/2009   SEA 2 vs SJ 1 (Q) 
08/02/2009   SJ 4 vs SEA 0 (BS) 
 
05/22/2010   SJ 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
07/31/2010   SEA 1 at SJ 0 (BS) 
 
04/02/2011   SJ 2 vs SEA 2 (BS) 
10/15/2011   SEA 2 vs SJ 1 (Q) 
 
03/31/2012   SJ 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
08/11/2012   SJ 2 vs SEA 1 (BS) 
09/22/2012   SJ 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
 
03/23/2013   SJ 1 vs SEA 0 (BS) 
05/11/2013   SEA 4 vs SJ 0 (Q) 
07/13/2013   SJ 1 vs SEA 0 (BS) 
 
05/17/2014   SEA 1 vs SJ 0 (Q) 
08/02/2014   SJ 1 vs SEA 0 (SL) 
08/20/2014   SEA 1 vs SJ 1 (Q) 
 
03/14/2015   SJ 3 at SEA 2  (Q) 
06/20/2015   SJ 2 at SEA 0 (Q) 
09/12/2015   SJ 1 vs SEA 1 (SA) 
 
05/07/2016   SEA 2 vs SJ 0 (Q) 
09/10/2016   SJ 1 vs SEA 1 (SA) 
 
04/08/2017   SJ 1 vs SEA 1 (SA) 
07/23/2017   SEA 3 vs SJ 0 (Q) 
 
07/25/2018   SEA 1 at SJ 0 (SA) 
10/28/2018   SEA 2 vs SJ 1 (Q) 
 
04/24/2019   SEA 2 vs SJ 2 (Q) 
09/29/2019   SEA 1 at SJ 0 (SA) 
 
07/10/2020   SEA 0 vs SJ 0 (WD) 
09/10/2020   SEA 7 vs SJ 1 (Q) 
10/18/2020   SJ 0 vs SEA 0 (SA) 
11/08/2020   SEA 4 vs SJ 1 (Q) 
 
U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
06/26/2012   SEA 1 at SJ 0 (BS, QF) 
06/24/2014  SEA 1 vs SJ 1 SEA SOW (OT) (Y8, 5R) 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
 
Mutiny 11 wins, 27 goals 
Earthquakes 3 wins, 17 goals 
Ties 0 
 
05/18/1996   TB 3 vs SJ 2  (TB) 
06/30/1996   SJ 4 vs TB 0 (SJ) 
09/18/1996   TB 1 at SJ 1  TB SOW (SJ) 
 
06/21/1997   TB 3 vs SJ 1 (TB) 
07/13/1997   TB 2 at SJ 2  TB SOW (SJ) 
07/20/1997   TB 3 vs SJ 1 (TB) 
 
07/18/1998   TB 1 at SJ 0 (SJ) 
09/03/1998   TB 2 vs SJ 1 (TB) 
 
06/12/1999   SJ 1 vs TB 1  SJ SOW (SJ) 
07/08/1999   TB 2 vs SJ 1 (RJ) 
 
04/26/2000   TB 4 vs SJ 0 (RJ) 
08/12/2000   TB 2 at SJ 1 (SJ) 
 
07/14/2001   SJ 2 vs TB 1 (SJ) 
08/04/2001   TB 2 vs SJ 0 (RJ) 

 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Earthquakes 6 wins, 23 goals 
Toronto FC 5 wins, 25 goals 
Ties 6 
 
07/19/2008   TOR 0 vs SJ 0  (T) 
10/25/2008   SJ 2 vs TOR 0 (BS) 
 
07/11/2009   TOR 3 at SJ 1 (BS) 
10/10/2009   TOR 1 vs SJ 1  (T) 
 
05/29/2010   TOR 3 at SJ 1 (BS) 
09/25/2010   SJ 3 at TOR 2 (T) 
 
04/09/2011   SJ 1 vs TOR 1 (BS) 
08/27/2011   TOR 1 vs SJ 1 (T) 
 
03/24/2012   SJ 3 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
05/08/2013   SJ 2 vs TOR 1 (BS) 
 
06/07/2014   TOR 1 vs SJ 0 (T) 
 
05/30/2015   TOR 3 vs SJ 1 (T) 
 
07/16/2016   SJ 2 vs TOR 1 (SA) 
 
09/09/2017   TOR 4 vs SJ 0 (T) 
 
08/18/2018   SJ 1 vs TOR 1 (SA) 
 
05/26/2019   SJ 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
02/29/2020   SJ 2 vs TOR 2 (SA) 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Whitecaps FC 9 wins, 38 goals 
Earthquakes 8 wins, 39 goals 
Ties 9 
 
05/11/2011   VAN 1 vs SJ 1 (EF) 
07/20/2011   SJ 2 vs VAN 2 (BS) 
 
04/07/2012   SJ 3 vs VAN 1 (BS) 
05/05/2012   VAN 2 vs SJ 1 (BC) 
07/22/2012   VAN 2 vs SJ 1 (BC) 
 
04/06/2013   SJ 1 vs VAN 1 (BS) 
08/10/2013   VAN 2 vs SJ 0 (BC) 
09/14/2013   SJ 0 vs VAN 0 (BS) 
 
05/03/2014   VAN 3 vs SJ 2 (BC) 
09/10/2014   VAN 2 vs SJ 0 (BC) 
10/18/2014   SJ 0 vs VAN 0 (BS) 
 
04/11/2015   SJ 1 vs VAN 0 (SA) 
07/26/2015   VAN 3 vs SJ 1 (BC) 
10/03/2015   SJ 1 vs VAN 1 (SA) 
 
08/12/2016   SJ 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
10/16/2016   SJ 0 vs VAN 0 (SA) 
 
03/11/2017   SJ 3 vs VAN 2 (SA) 
10/15/2017   VAN 1 vs SJ 1 (BC) 
 
05/16/2018   VAN 2 vs SJ 2 (BC) 
08/25/2018   VAN 3 at SJ 2 (SA) 
09/01/2018   VAN 2 vs SJ 1 (BC) 
 
07/20/2019   SJ 3 at VAN 1 (BC) 
08/24/2019   SJ 3 vs VAN 1 (SA) 
 
07/15/2020   SJ 4 at VAN 3 (WD) 
10/07/2020   SJ 3 vs VAN 0 (SA) 
10/24/2020   VAN 2 vs SJ 1 (PO) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/25/2017   VAN 5 vs SJ 0 (BC) 

 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC  
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREAL section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
See ORLANDO CITY SC section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
See PHILADELPHIA UNION section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
See PORTLAND TIMBERS section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
See REAL SALT LAKE section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
See SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES section 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. TORONTO FC 
 
Sounders FC 9 wins, 23 goals 
Toronto FC 3 wins, 14 goals 
Ties 2 
 
04/04/2009   SEA 2 at TOR 0 (T) 
08/29/2009   SEA 0 vs TOR 0 (Q) 
 
04/25/2010   TOR 2 vs SEA 0 (T) 
10/02/2010   SEA 3 vs TOR 2  (Q) 
 
04/30/2011   SEA 3 vs TOR 0 (Q) 
06/18/2011   SEA 1 at TOR 0 (T) 
 
03/17/2012   SEA 3 vs TOR 1  (Q) 
 
08/10/2013   SEA 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
03/15/2014   TOR 2 at SEA 1  (Q) 
 
09/05/2015   SEA 2 vs TOR 1 (Q) 
 
07/02/2016   TOR 1 vs SEA 1 (T) 
 
05/06/2017   TOR 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
05/09/2018   SEA 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
04/13/2019   SEA 3 vs TOR 2 (Q) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
12/10/2016  SEA 0 at TOR 0 (OT) SEA SOW (T,F) 
 
12/09/2017   TOR 2 vs SEA 0 (T, F) 
 
11/10/2019   SEA 3 vs TOR 1 (Q, F) 
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SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Sounders FC 14 wins, 42 goals 
Whitecaps FC 7 wins, 28 goals 
Ties 6 
 
06/11/2011   SEA 2 vs VAN 2  (Q) 
09/24/2011   SEA 3 at VAN 1  (EF) 
 
05/19/2012   VAN 2 vs SEA 2 (BC) 
08/18/2012   SEA 2 vs VAN 0  (Q) 
09/29/2012   VAN 0 vs SEA 0 (BC) 
 
06/08/2013   SEA 3 vs VAN 2 (Q) 
07/06/2013   VAN 2 vs SEA 0 (BC) 
10/09/2013   VAN 4 at SEA 1 (Q) 
 
05/24/2014   VAN 2 vs SEA 2 (BC) 
07/05/2014   VAN 1 vs SEA 0 (BC) 
10/10/2014   VAN 1 at SEA 0 (Q) 
 
05/16/2015   SEA 2 at VAN 0 (BC) 
08/01/2015   VAN 3 at SEA 0 (Q) 
09/19/2015   SEA 3 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
03/19/2016   VAN 2 at SEA 1 (Q) 
09/17/2016   SEA 1 vs VAN 0 (Q) 
10/02/2016   SEA 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
04/14/2017   VAN 2 vs SEA 1 (BC) 
08/23/2017   VAN 1 vs SEA 1 (BC) 
09/27/2017   SEA 3 vs VAN 0 (Q) 
 
07/21/2018   SEA 2 vs VAN 0 (Q) 
09/15/2018   SEA 2 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
03/30/2019   VAN 0 vs SEA 0 (BC) 
06/29/2019   SEA 1 vs VAN 0 (Q) 
 
07/19/2020   SEA 3 vs VAN 0 (WD) 
10/03/2020   SEA 3 vs VAN 1 (Q) 
10/27/2020   SEA 2 at VAN 0 (PO) 
 
MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
10/29/2017   VAN 0 vs SEA 0 (BC) 
11/02/2017   SEA 2 vs VAN 0 (Q) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
 
08/05/2015   VAN 1 vs SEA 1 (BC) 
09/23/2015   SEA 3 vs VAN 0 (Q) 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
See SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. ATLANTA UNITED 
See ATLANTA UNITED section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. CHICAGO FIRE FC 
See CHICAGO FIRE FC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. CHIVAS USA 
See CHIVAS USA section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. FC CINCINNATI 
See FC CINCINNATI section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. COLORADO RAPIDS 
See COLORADO RAPIDS section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. COLUMBUS CREW SC 
See COLUMBUS CREW SC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. D.C. UNITED 
See D.C. UNITED section 

 
TORONTO FC VS. FC DALLAS 
See FC DALLAS section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. HOUSTON DYNAMO FC 
See HOUSTON DYNAMO FC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. SPORTING KANSAS CITY 
See SPORTING KANSAS CITY section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
See LOS ANGELES GALAXY section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. LOS ANGELES FC 
See LOS ANGELES FC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. INTER MIAMI CF 
See INTER MIAMI CF section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
See MINNESOTA UNITED FC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. CF MONTREAL 
See CF MONTREALsection 
 
TORONTO FC VS. NASHVILLE SC 
See NASHVILLE SC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
See NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. NEW YORK CITY FC 
See NEW YORK CITY FC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS 
See NEW YORK RED BULLS section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. ORLANDO CITY SC 
See ORLANDO CITY SC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. PHILADELPHIA UNION 
See PHILADELPHIA UNION section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. PORTLAND TIMBERS 
See PORTLAND TIMBERS section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. REAL SALT LAKE 
See REAL SALT LAKE section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
See SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
See SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC section 
 
TORONTO FC VS. VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
 
Toronto FC 6 wins, 23 goals 
Whitecaps FC 5 wins, 19 goals 
Ties 2 
 
03/19/2011   VAN 4 vs TOR 2 (EF) 
06/29/2011   TOR 1 vs VAN 0 (T) 
 
07/11/2012   TOR 3 vs VAN 2 (T) 
 
03/02/2013   VAN 1 vs TOR 0 (BC) 
 
07/16/2014   TOR 1 vs VAN 1 (T) 
 
03/07/2015   TOR 3 at VAN 1 (BC) 
 
05/14/2016   VAN 4 at TOR 3 (T) 
 
03/18/2017   TOR 2 at VAN 0 (BC) 
 
10/06/2018   VAN 2 at TOR 1 (T) 
 
05/31/2019   VAN 1 vs TOR 1 (BC) 
 
08/18/2020   TOR 3 vs VAN 0 (T) 
08/21/2020   TOR 1 vs VAN 0 (T) 
09/05/2020   VAN 3 vs TOR 2 (BC) 
 
CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
05/18/2011   VAN 1 vs TOR 1 (EF, F) 
07/01/2011   TOR 2 vs VAN 1 (T, F) 
 
05/16/2012   VAN 1 vs TOR 1 (BC, F) 
05/23/2012   TOR 1 vs VAN 0 (T, F) 
 
05/07/2014   TOR 2 vs VAN 1 (T, SF) 
05/14/2014 VAN 2 vs TOR 1 TOR SOW (OT) (BC, SF) 
 
06/21/2016   TOR 1 vs VAN 0 (T, F) 
06/29/2016   VAN 2 vs TOR 1 (BC, F) 
 
08/08/2018   VAN 2 vs TOR 2 (BC, F) 
08/15/2018   TOR 5 vs VAN 2 (T, F) 
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STADIUM KEY 
 
AB - Bobby Dodd Stadium, Atlanta, Ga. 
AT - Mercedes-Benz Stadium, Atlanta, Ga. 
BA - Red Bull Arena, Harrison, N.J. 
BC - BC Place Stadium, Vancouver, B.C. 
BS - Buck Shaw Stadium, Santa Clara, Calif. 
CA - CommunityAmerica Ballpark, Kansas City, Kan. 
CB - Cotton Bowl, Dallas, Texas 
CC - Columbus Crew Stadium/Mapfre Stadium, Columbus, Ohio 
CN - Nippert Stadium, Cincinnati, Ohio 
CP - Candlestick Park, San Francisco, Calif. 
CU - Pratt & Whitney Stadium at Rentschler Field, E. Hartford, Conn. 
D - Mile High Stadium/Invesco Field at Mile High, Denver, Colo. 
DC - RFK Memorial Stadium, Washington, D.C. 
DF - FedEx Field, Landover, Md. 
DR - Dragon Stadium, Southlake, Texas 
DS - Dick's Sporting Goods Park, Commerce City, Colo. 
EF - Empire Field, Vancouver, B.C. 
ER - Giants Stadium/Meadowlands, East Rutherford, N.J. 
FT - Titan Stadium, Fullerton, Calif. 
FX - Foxboro Stadium, Foxborough, Mass. 
GL - Gillette Stadium/cmgi Field, Foxborough, Mass. 
H - Robertson Stadium, Houston, Texas 
HB - BBVA Compass Stadium, Houston, Texas 
HD - The Home Depot Center/StubHub Center/Dignity Health Sports Park, Carson, Calif. 
KC - Arrowhead Stadium, Kansas City, Mo. 
LA - Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum, Los Angeles, Calif. 
LC - Banc of California Stadium, Los Angeles, Calif. 
LF - Lincoln Financial Field, Philadelphia, Pa. 
LK - Lockhart Stadium, Ft. Lauderdale, Fla. 
MF – Inter Miami CF Stadium, Ft. Lauderdale, Fla. 
MN - Allianz Field, St. Paul, Minn. 
MO - Olympic Stadium, Montreal, Que. 
MU - TCF Bank Stadium, Minneapolis, Minn. 
NC - Cardinal Stadium, Naperville, Ill. 
NM - CitiField, Queens. N.Y. 
NS - Nissan Stadium, Nashville, Tenn. 
NY - Yankee Stadium, Bronx, N.Y. 
O – Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum, Oakland, Calif. 
OC - Orlando Citrus Bowl/Camping World Stadium, Orlando, Fla. 
OH - Ohio Stadium, Columbus, Ohio 
OS - Orlando City Stadium/Exploria Stadium, Orlando, Fla. 
PA - Stanford Stadium, Palo Alto, Calif. 
PH - FC Dallas Stadium/Pizza Hut Park/Toyota Stadium, Frisco, Texas 
PO - Jeld-Wen Field/Providence Park, Portland, Ore. 
PP - PPL Park/Talen Energy Stadium/Subaru Park, Chester, Pa. 
Q - Qwest Field/CenturyLink Field/Lumen Field, Seattle, Wash. 
RB - Rose Bowl, Pasadena, Calif. 
RE - Rice-Eccles Stadium, Salt Lake City, Utah 
RH - Reliant Stadium, Houston, Texas 
RJ - Raymond James Stadium, Tampa, Fla. 
RT - Rio Tinto Stadium, Sandy, Utah 
SA - Avaya Stadium/Earthquakes Stadium, San Jose, Calif. 
SF - Soldier Field, Chicago, Ill. 
SG - AT&T Park, San Francisco, Calif. 
SJ - Spartan Stadium, San Jose, Calif. 
SL - Levi's Stadium, Santa Clara, Calif. 
SP - Sporting Park/Children’s Mercy Park, Kansas City, Kan. 
SS - Stade Saputo, Montreal, Que. 
T - BMO Field, Toronto, Ont., Canada 
TB - Tampa Stadium/Houlihan's Stadium, Tampa, Fla. 
TP - Toyota Park/SeatGeek Stadium, Bridgeview, Ill. 
WA - Audi Field, Washington, D.C. 
WD – ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex, Lake Buena Vista, Fla. 
 
 

 
 
 
X1 - Baker Field, New York, N.Y. 
X2 - IUPUI Track & Field Stadium, Indianapolis, Ind. 
X3 - Finley Stadium, Chattanooga, Tenn. 
X4 - Zephyr Field, Metairie, La. 
X5 - Mitchell Field, Uniondale, N.Y. 
X6 - Blue Valley Sporting Complex, Overland Park, Kan. 
X7 - Negoesco Soccer Stadium, San Francisco, Calif. 
X8 - North Area Athletic Complex, Arvada, Colo. 
X9 - Yurcak Field, Piscataway, N.J. 
X0 - Maryland SoccerPlex, Germantown, Md. 
Y1 - Lusitano Stadium, Ludlow, Mass. 
Y2 - Jesse Owens Memorial Stadium, Columbus, Ohio 
Y3 - Home Depot Center Track & Field Stadium, Carson, Calif. 
Y4 - Carl Lewis International Complex, Houston, Texas 
Y5 - Sam Boyd Stadium, Las Vegas, Nev. 
Y6 - Shea Stadium, Peoria, Ill. 
Y7 - Shawnee Mission North H.S., Overland Park, Kan. 
Y8 - Starfire Sports Complex, Tukwila, Wash. 
Y9 - Stanley H. Durwood Stadium (UMKC), Kansas City, Mo. 
Y0 - Soldier’s Field, Cambridge, Mass. 
Z1 - Navy Marine-Corps Memorial Stadium, Annapolis, Md. 
Z2 - MSU Soccer Park, Montclair, N.J. 
Z3 - Cheney Stadium, Tacoma, Wash. 
 
 
 
RESULTS LEGEND 
 
4R - fourth round;  
5R - fifth round;  
QF - quarterfinal;  
SF - semifinal;  
F - final;  
3P - third-place game;  
Q1/R1 - qualifying round 1;  
Q2/R2 - qualifying round 2;  
Q3/R3 - qualifying round 3;  
Grp - group play; 
R16 - round-of-16 
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MLS CUP HISTORY 
 

MLS CUP FINAL SCORES 
MLS CUP '96: D.C. United 3, Los Angeles Galaxy 2 (OT) 

MLS CUP '97: D.C. United 2, Colorado Rapids 1 
MLS CUP '98: Chicago Fire 2, D.C. United 0 

MLS CUP '99: D.C. United 2, Los Angeles Galaxy 0 
MLS CUP 2000: Kansas City Wizards 1, Chicago Fire 0 

MLS CUP 2001: San Jose Earthquakes 2, Los Angeles Galaxy 1 (OT) 
MLS CUP 2002: Los Angeles Galaxy 1, New England Revolution 0 (OT) 

MLS CUP 2003: San Jose Earthquakes 4, Chicago Fire 2 
MLS CUP 2004: D.C. United 3, Kansas City Wizards 2 

MLS CUP 2005: Los Angeles Galaxy 1, New England Revolution 0 (OT) 
MLS CUP 2006: Houston Dynamo 1, New England Revolution 1 (OT, Houston 4-3 pen) 

MLS CUP 2007: Houston Dynamo 2, New England Revolution 1 
MLS CUP 2008: Columbus Crew 3, New York Red Bulls 1 

MLS CUP 2009: Real Salt Lake 1, LA Galaxy 1 (OT; Real 5-4 pen) 
MLS CUP 2010: Colorado Rapids 2, FC Dallas 1 (OT) 

MLS CUP 2011: LA Galaxy 1, Houston Dynamo 0 
MLS CUP 2012: LA Galaxy 3, Houston Dynamo 1 

MLS CUP 2013: Sporting Kansas City 1, Real Salt Lake 1 (OT; Sporting 7-6 pen) 
MLS CUP 2014: LA Galaxy 2, New England Revolution 1 (OT) 

MLS CUP 2015: Portland Timbers 2, Columbus Crew SC 1 
2016 MLS CUP: Seattle Sounders FC 0, Toronto FC 0 (OT; Sounders FC 5-4 pen) 

2017 MLS CUP: Toronto FC 2, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
2018 MLS CUP: Atlanta United 2, Portland Timbers 0 
2019 MLS CUP: Seattle Sounders FC 3, Toronto FC 1 

2020 MLS CUP: Columbus Crew SC 3, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
 

 
MLS CUP 1996 – Sunday, October 20 
Foxboro Stadium (Foxborough, Mass.) 
D.C. UNITED 3, LOS ANGELES GALAXY 2 (OT) 
 
Scoring Summary: 
LA -- Hurtado (Cienfuegos) 5 
LA -- Armas (unassisted) 56 
DC -- Sanneh (Etcheverry) 73 
DC -- Medved (unassisted) 81 
DC -- Pope (Etcheverry) 94 
 
D.C. UNITED -- Mark Simpson, Clint Peay, Eddie Pope, Jeff Agoos, Mario Gori (Shawn Medved 
70), Richie Williams, John Maessner (Tony Sanneh 59), John Harkes, Marco Etcheverry, Jaime 
Moreno, Raul Diaz Arce 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 13 (Diaz Arce 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (Medved 2); FOULS: 16 (Etcheverry 4); 
OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 7; SAVES: Simpson 2; CAUTIONS: Etcheverry 39, Peay 53; 
EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 47%  
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY-- Jorge Campos, Mark Semioli, Robin Fraser, Greg Vanney, Arash 
Noamouz, Jorge Salcedo (Curt Onalfo 77), Chris Armas, Mauricio Cienfuegos, Cobi Jones, Harut 
Karapetyan (Ante Razov 76), Eduardo Hurtado 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 6 (Hurtado 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Hurtado 2); FOULS: 20 (Noamouz, A. 5); 
OFFSIDE: 6; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Campos 4; CAUTIONS: Hurtado 41, Noamouz, A. 74; 
EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 53%  
 
Referee: Esse Baharmast; Referee's Assistants: Paul Tamberino, Steve Olson 
Attendance: 34,643; Weather: Rain, 44 degrees, Windy 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Marco Etcheverry (D.C. United) 
 

 
MLS CUP 1997 – Sunday, October 26 
RFK Stadium (Washington, D.C.) 
D.C. UNITED 2, COLORADO RAPIDS 1 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
DC -- Moreno (Sanneh, Vaudreuil) 37 
DC -- Sanneh (Harkes, Williams) 68 
COL-- Paz (Patino, Kmosko) 75 
 
COLORADO RAPIDS--Marcus Hahnemann, Chris Martinez (Adrian Paz 59), Steve Trittschuh, 
Peter Vermes, Matt Kmosko, Marcelo Balboa, Sean Henderson (Ross Paule 81), Chris 
Henderson, Paul Bravo (Wolde Harris 27), David Patino, Steve Rammel 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 16 (Henderson 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 10 (Balboa 3); FOULS: 14 (Rammel 5); 
OFFSIDE: 8; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: Hahnemann 6; CAUTIONS: Balboa 86; EJECTIONS: 
none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 47%  
 
D.C. UNITED--Scott Garlick, David Vaudreuil, Eddie Pope, Carlos Llamosa, Jeff Agoos, Richie 
Williams, Tony Sanneh, John Harkes, Marco Etcheverry, Jaime Moreno, Raul Diaz Arce 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Sanneh 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (Moreno 2, Sanneh 2, Etcheverry 2); 
FOULS: 14 (Moreno 4, Pope 4); OFFSIDE: 9; CORNER KICKS: 10; SAVES: Garlick 9; 
CAUTIONS: Garlick 20; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 53%  
 
Referee: Brian Hall; Referee's Assistants: Steve Olson, Greg Barkey 
Attendance: 57,431; Weather: Rain, 46 degrees  
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Jaime Moreno (D.C. United) 
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MLS CUP 1998 – Sunday, October 25 
Rose Bowl (Pasadena, Calif.) 
CHICAGO FIRE 2, D.C. UNITED 0 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
CHI -- Podbrozny (Nowak, Razov) 29 
CHI -- Gutierrez (Nowak) 45 
 
D.C. UNITED -- Tom Presthus, Eddie Pope, Jeff Agoos, Carlos Llamosa (Mike Slivinski 81), Tony 
Sanneh (A.J. Wood 70), Marco Etcheverry, John Harkes, Richie Williams, Ben Olsen, Roy 
Lassiter, Jaime Moreno 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 22 (Lassiter 6, Etcheverry 6); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (Lassiter 3); FOULS: 8 
(Lassiter 2, Sanneh 2, Etcheverry 2); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 12; SAVES: Presthus 1; 
CAUTIONS: Sanneh 25, Etcheverry 33; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 52%  
 
CHICAGO FIRE -- Zach Thornton, C.J. Brown, Lubos Kubik, Francis Okaroh, Diego Gutierrez, 
Chris Armas, Jesse Marsch, Jerzy Podbrozny, Peter Nowak (Josh Wolff 79), Rom an Kosecki 
(Frank Klopas 56), Ante Razov (Tom Soehn 74) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (Podbrozny 2, Razov 2, Gutierrez 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Podbrozny 2); 
FOULS: 27 (Razov 5); OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Thornton 8; CAUTIONS: Razov 
31, Gutierrez 50, Marsch 60; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 48%  
 
Referee: Kevin Terry; Referee's Assistants: Chip Reed, Laszlo Nagy 
Attendance: 51,350; Weather: Partly Cloudy, 74 degrees, Sunny. 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Peter Nowak (Chicago Fire) 
 
 
MLS CUP 1999 – Sunday, November 21 
Foxboro Stadium (Foxborough, Mass.) 
D.C. UNITED 2, LOS ANGELES GALAXY 0 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
DC -- Moreno (Lassiter) 19 
DC -- Olsen (unassisted) 48+ 
 
D.C. UNITED: Tom Presthus -- Carey Talley, Eddie Pope, Carlos Llamosa (Diego Sonora 74'), 
Jeff Agoos; Richie Williams, Ben Olsen, John Maessner, Marco Etcheverry; Jaime Moreno, Roy 
Lassiter (Geoff Aunger 87). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11; SHOTS ON GOAL: 5; FOULS: 22; OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 4; 
SAVES: 1; CAUTIONS: Olsen 53, Talley 69, Sonora 76; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION 
PERCENTAGE: 56% 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY: Kevin Hartman; Ezra Hendrickson, Paul Caligiuri, Robin Fraser (Steve 
Jolley 9 [Zak Ibsen 80]), Greg Vanney; Danny Pena (Simon Elliott 73), Clint Mathis, Mauricio 
Cienfuegos, Roy Myers, Cobi Jones, Carlos Hermosillo.  
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 7; SHOTS ON GOAL: 2; FOULS: 18; OFFSIDE: 6; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 
3; CAUTIONS: Jones 24, Myers 90; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 44% 
 
Referee: Tim Weyland; Referee's Assistants: Nathan Clement, Craig Lowry; 4th Official: Brian Hall 
Attendance: 44,910; Weather: 63 degrees, sunny. 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Ben Olsen (D.C. United) 
 
 
MLS CUP 2000 – Sunday, October 15 
RFK Stadium (Washington, D.C.) 
KANSAS CITY WIZARDS 1, CHICAGO FIRE 0 
 
Scoring Summary: 
KC -- Molnar (Klein) 11 
 
CHICAGO FIRE -- Zach Thornton, C.J. Brown, Carlos Bocanegra, Tenywa Bonseu, Peter Nowak 
(Lubos Kubik 83), Diego Gutierrez (DaMarcus Beasley 70), Chris Armas, Jesse Marsch (Josh 
Wolff 59), Dema Kovalenko, Hristo Stoitchkov, Ante Razov 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 22 (Stoitchkov 4, Razov 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 10 (Razov 3); FOULS: 17 (Brown 
4); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: Thornton 2; CAUTIONS: Kovalenko 47, Bonseu 76; 
EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 58% 
 
KANSAS CITY WIZARDS -- Tony Meola, Chris Klein (Francisco Gomez 89), Nick Garcia, Peter 
Vermes, Brandon Prideaux, Preki (Uche Okafor 74), Matt McKeon, Kerry Zavagnin, Chris 
Henderson, Mo Johnston, Miklos Molnar 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 6 (Preki 2, Molnar 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (Molnar 2); FOULS: 26 (McKeon 5, 
Molnar 5); OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: Meola 10; CAUTIONS: Johnston 48, Garcia 
58, Meola 76; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 42% 
 
Referee: Paul Tamberino; Referee's Assistants: Craig Lowry, George Vergara 
Attendance: 39,159; Weather: Sunny, 77 degrees 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Tony Meola (Kansas City Wizards) 
 

 
MLS CUP 2001 – Sunday, October 21 
Crew Stadium (Columbus, Ohio) 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 2, LOS ANGELES GALAXY 1 (OT) 
 
Scoring Summary: 
LA -- Hernández (Vanney, Hartman) 21 
SJ -- Donovan (Russell, Mulrooney) 43 
SJ -- DeRosario (Ekelund, Ibsen) 96 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES -- Joe Cannon, Jimmy Conrad, Troy Dayak, Jeff Agoos, Wade 
Barrett, Ian Russell (Zak Ibsen 82), Richard Mulrooney, Ronnie Ekelund, Ramiro Corrales, Ronald 
Cerritos (Dwayne DeRosario 85), Landon Donovan  
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Mulrooney 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (Ekelund 1, DeRosario 1, Donovan 1); 
FOULS: 13 (Ekelund 3, Conrad 3); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 13; SAVES: Cannon 1; 
CAUTIONS: Conrad 28, Ekelund 78, Ibsen 83; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION 
PERCENTAGE: 52%  
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY -- Kevin Hartman, Ezra Hendrickson, Danny Califf, Greg Vanney, Paul 
Caligiuri (Adam Frye 53), Simon Elliott, Mauricio Cienfuegos, Peter Vagenas, Sasha Victorine 
(Brian Mullan 75), Luis Hernandez, Cobi Jones  
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (Jones 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Jones 1, Hernandez 1); FOULS: 14 (Califf 
3); OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: Hartman 1; CAUTIONS: Caligiuri 48, Califf 76; 
EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 48%  
 
Referee: Kevin Stott; Assistant Referees: Roger Itaya, Daniel Wilson 
Attendance: 21,626; Weather: Partly Cloudy, 68 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Dwayne De Rosario (San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
 
MLS CUP 2002 – Sunday, October 20 
Gillette Stadium (Foxborough, Mass.) 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY 1, NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 0 (OT) 
 
LA -- Ruiz (Marshall, Albright) 113  
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION -- Adin Brown, Carlos Llamosa (Rusty Pierce 92+), Joe 
Franchino, Daouda Kante, Jay Heaps, Leo Cullen, Daniel Hernandez, Steve Ralston, Brian 
Kamler (Winston Griffiths 90), Taylor Twellman, Wolde Harris (Alex Pineda Chacon 76)  
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 9 (Harris 2, Hernandez 2, Twellman 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 1 (Pineda Chacon 1); 
FOULS: 24 (Hernandez 4, Twellman 4); OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: Brown 6; 
CAUTIONS: Franchino 25, Llamosa 60; EJECTIONS: none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 48%  
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY -- Kevin Hartman, Alexi Lalas, Danny Califf, Tyrone Marshall, Ezra 
Hendrickson, Sasha Victorine, Mauricio Cienfuegos (Peter Vagenas 61), Simon Elliott, Cobi 
Jones, Alejandro Moreno (Chris Albright 67), Carlos Ruiz  
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Ruiz 9); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (Ruiz 5); FOULS: 18 (Califf 3, Elliott 3, Jones 
3); OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: Hartman 1; CAUTIONS: Elliott 95; EJECTIONS: 
none; POSSESSION PERCENTAGE: 52%  
 
Referee: Kevin Terry; Assistant Referees: Greg Barkey, Richard Eddy  
Attendance: 61,316; Weather: Sunny, 56 degrees 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Carlos Ruiz (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
 
MLS CUP 2003 – Sunday, November 23 
The Home Depot Center (Carson, Calif.) 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 4, CHICAGO FIRE 2 
 
SJ -- Ekelund (unassisted) 5   
SJ -- Donovan (Walker) 38   
CHI -- Beasley (Williams) 49   
SJ -- Mulrooney (Waibel) 50   
CHI -- own goal (Roner) 54   
SJ -- Donovan (De Rosario, Mullan) 71   
  
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES -- Pat Onstad, Eddie Robinson, Troy Dayak, Craig Waibel (Chris 
Roner 51), Jeff Agoos, Brian Mullan, Ronnie Ekelund, Richard Mulrooney, Manny Lagos (Ian 
Russell 70), Landon Donovan, Jamil Walker (Dwayne De Rosario 60). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11 (3 tied with 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (3 tied with 2); FOULS: 14 (Eddie 
Robinson 3); OFFSIDES: 3 (3 tied with 1); CORNER KICKS: 3 (Richard Mulrooney 2); SAVES: 9 
(Pat Onstad 8) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE -- Zach Thornton, Jim Curtin (Nate Jaqua 81), Evan Whitfield, Carlos Bocanegra, 
Orlando Perez (Kelly Gray 46), Andy Williams (Justin Mapp 70), Chris Armas, Jesse Marsch, 
DaMarcus Beasley, Ante Razov, Damani Ralph. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 22 (Ante Razov 8); SHOTS ON GOAL: 10 (Ante Razov 4); FOULS: 17 (Jesse 
Marsch 4, Ante Razov 4); OFFSIDES: 4 (Damani Ralph 2, Ante Razov 2); CORNER KICKS: 13 
(Andy Williams 7); SAVES: 4 (Zach Thornton 4) 
 
Referee: Brian Hall; Referee's Assistants: Craig Lowry; Darren Engers; 4th Official: Noel Kenny; 
Attendance: 27,000; Weather: Sunny-and-71-degrees   
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Landon Donovan (San Jose Earthquakes) 
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MLS CUP 2004 – Sunday, November 14 
The Home Depot Center (Carson, Calif.) 
D.C. UNITED 3, KANSAS CITY WIZARDS 2 
 
KC -- Burciaga (unassisted) 6   
DC -- Eskandarian (Carroll) 19   
DC -- Eskandarian (unassisted) 23   
DC -- own goal (Zotinca) 26   
KC -- Wolff (penalty kick) 58   
  
D.C. UNITED -- Nick Rimando, Bryan Namoff, Ryan Nelsen, Mike Petke, Earnie Stewart (Brandon 
Prideaux 82), Brian Carroll, Christian Gomez (Joshua Gros 59), Ben Olsen, Dema Kovalenko, 
Jaime Moreno, Alecko Eskandarian (Freddy Adu 65). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 8 (Eskandarian 3, Gomez 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Eskandarian 2); FOULS: 15 
(Stewart 3); OFFSIDES: 2 (Eskandarian 1, Olsen 1); CORNER KICKS: 4 (Gomez 2); SAVES: 4 
(Rimando 2); CAUTIONS: Stewart 55; Namoff 72; Olsen 89; EJECTIONS: Kovalenko 57 
 
KANSAS CITY WIZARDS -- Bo Oshoniyi, Alex Zotinca (Diego Walsh 82), Jimmy Conrad, Nick 
Garcia, Jose Burciaga Jr., Khari Stephenson (Igor Simutenkov 46), Diego Gutierrez, Kerry 
Zavagnin, Jack Jewsbury (Matt Taylor 66), Josh Wolff, Davy Arnaud. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (4 tied with 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Conrad 2); FOULS: 13 (Arnaud 3, 
Gutierrez 3); OFFSIDES: 1 (Arnaud 1); CORNER KICKS: 5 (Burciaga Jr. 3); SAVES: 2 (Oshoniyi 
2); CAUTIONS: Gutierrez 33   
 
Referee: Michael Kennedy; Referee's Assistants: Nathan Clement; Kermit Quisenberry; 4th 
Official: Abiodun Okulaja   
Attendance: 25,797; Weather: Clear, 81 degrees 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Alecko Eskandarian (D.C. United) 
 
MLS CUP 2005 - Sunday, November 13 
Pizza Hut Park (Frisco, Texas) 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY 1, NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 0 (OT) 
 
LA -- Ramirez (unassisted) 107+   
  
LOS ANGELES GALAXY  -- Kevin Hartman, Chris Albright, Ugo Ihemelu, Tyrone Marshall, Todd 
Dunivant, Cobi Jones (Ednaldo da Conceicao 109), Paulo Nagamura, Peter Vagenas, Ned 
Grabavoy (Guillermo Ramirez 66), Landon Donovan, Herculez Gomez (Alan Gordon 119). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 25 (Gomez 9); SHOTS ON GOAL: 9 (Donovan 4); FOULS: 27 (Gomez 6); 
OFFSIDES: 1 (Gomez 1); CORNER KICKS: 7 (Donovan 7); SAVES: 2 (Hartman 2); CAUTIONS: 
Dunivant 33; Nagamura 56; Marshall 69; Gomez 78; Albright 81   
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION -- Matt Reis, Jay Heaps, Michael Parkhurst, Joe Franchino, 
James Riley (Ryan Latham 105), Clint Dempsey, Daniel Hernandez (Andy Dorman 90), Shalrie 
Joseph, Steve Ralston, Taylor Twellman, Pat Noonan (Jose Cancela 64). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11 (4 tied with 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Cancela 1, Heaps 1); FOULS: 24 
(Dempsey 5); OFFSIDES: 5 (Twellman 3); CORNER KICKS: 7 (Ralston 4); SAVES: 8 (Reis 7); 
CAUTIONS: Hernandez 15; Franchino 22; Joseph 37; Riley 54; Heaps 76  
 
Referee: Kevin Stott; Referee's Assistants: Chris Strickland; Greg Barkey; 4th Official: Ricardo 
Valenzuela; Attendance: 21,193; Weather: Sunny, 75 degrees 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Guillermo Ramirez (Los Angeles Galaxy) 

 
MLS CUP 2006 -- November 12, 2006 
Pizza Hut Park (Frisco, Texas) 
HOUSTON DYNAMO 1, NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 1 (OT) 
(Dynamo win on penalty kicks 4-3) 
 
SCORING SUMMARY: 
NE -- Twellman (Smith) 113 
HOU -- Ching (Mullan) 114 
 
Penalty kick shootout:  
HOU -- Kelly Gray (Goal)  
NE -- Shalrie Joseph (Goal)  
HOU -- Stuart Holden (Goal)  
NE -- Matt Reis (Goal)  
HOU -- Dwayne De Rosario (Goal)  
NE -- Pat Noonan (Wide Right)  
HOU -- Brad Davis (Saved)  
NE -- Taylor Twellman (Goal)  
HOU -- Brian Ching (Goal)  
NE -- Jay Heaps (Saved)  
 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO -- Pat Onstad, Craig Waibel, Ryan Cochrane (Kelly Gray 102), Eddie 
Robinson, Wade Barrett, Brian Mullan, Dwayne De Rosario, Adrian Serioux (Stuart Holden 114), 
Brad Davis, Brian Ching, Paul Dalglish (Alejandro Moreno 81). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Davis 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Ching 2); FOULS: 24 (Davis 6); OFFSIDE: 5 
(Ching 4); CORNER KICKS: 10 (Davis 9); SAVES: 5 (Onstad 5); CAUTIONS: Davis 23; Cochrane 
99; Waibel 103 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION -- Matt Reis, Jay Heaps, Michael Parkhurst, Avery John, Andy 
Dorman (Clint Dempsey 62), Steve Ralston, Daniel Hernandez (Jeff Larentowicz 111), Shalrie 
Joseph, Joe Franchino (Khano Smith 53), Pat Noonan, Taylor Twellman. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Twellman 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Twellman 3); FOULS: 20 (John 5, 
Dempsey 5); OFFSIDE: 1 (Noonan 1); CORNER KICKS: 10 (Ralston 9); SAVES: 3 (Reis 3); 
CAUTIONS: Franchino 16 
 
 
Referee: Jair Marrufo; Referee's Assistants: Craig Lowry; Nate Clement; 4th Official: Kevin Stott 
Attendance: 22,427; Weather: Sunny, 61 degrees 
 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Brian Ching (Houston Dynamo) 
 
 
MLS CUP 2007 -- November 18, 2007 
RFK Stadium (Washington, D.C.) 
HOUSTON DYNAMO 2, NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 1 
 
SCORING SUMMARY 
NE -- Twellman (Ralston, Joseph)  20 
HOU -- Ngwenya (De Rosario)  61 
HOU -- De Rosario (Davis, Waibel)  74 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO -- Pat Onstad, Wade Barrett, Ryan Cochrane, Eddie Robinson, Craig 
Waibel, Brad Davis, Dwayne De Rosario, Brian Mullan, Richard Mulrooney, Nate Jaqua, Joseph 
Ngwenya (Stuart Holden 80). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Ngwenya 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (De Rosario 2, Ngwenya 2); FOULS: 15 
(Mullan 5); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Onstad 7; CAUTIONS: Barrett 57 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION -- Matt Reis, Jay Heaps, Avery John, Michael Parkhurst, Shalrie 
Joseph, Jeff Larentowicz, Steve Ralston (Andy Dorman 78), Khano Smith, Wells Thompson, Pat 
Noonan, Taylor Twellman. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Noonan 5, Twellman 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (3 tied with 2); FOULS: 15 
(John 4); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: Reis 5; CAUTIONS: Smith 65 
 
Referee: Alex Prus; Referee's Assistants: Adam Wienckowski, Rob Fereday; 4th Official: Brian 
Hall. 
 
Attendance: 39,859; Temperature: 55 and Cloudy. 
 
 
Honda MLS Cup MVP: Dwayne De Rosario (Houston Dynamo) 
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MLS CUP 2008 - November 23, 2008 
The Home Depot Center (Carson, Calif.) 
COLUMBUS CREW 3, NEW YORK RED BULLS 1 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
CLB - Moreno (Schelotto) 31 
NY - Wolyniec (Richards) 51 
CLB - Marshall (Schelotto) 53 
CLB - Hejduk (Schelotto, Gaven) 82 
 
COLUMBUS CREW - William Hesmer, Frankie Hejduk, Chad Marshall, Danny O'Rourke, Gino 
Padula, Eddie Gaven (Steven Lenhart 93+), Brian Carroll, Brad Evans, Robbie Rogers, Guillermo 
Barros Schelotto (Andy Iro 91+), Alejandro Moreno. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11 (Moreno 3, Rogers 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Moreno 2); FOULS: 13 
(Schelotto 3); OFFSIDE: 4; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 0; CAUTIONS: Padula 68 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS - Danny Cepero, Chris Leitch, Diego Jimenez, Carlos Mendes, Kevin 
Goldthwaite, Dane Richards, Luke Sassano (Jorge Rojas 78), Sinisa Ubiparipovic, Dave van den 
Bergh, Juan Pablo Angel, John Wolyniec (Macoumba Kandji 82). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 8 (Angel 2, Wolyniec 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 1 (Wolyniec 1); FOULS: 11 (Leitch 
3); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: 
Cepero 3; CAUTIONS: Leitch 4 
 
Referee: Baldomero Toledo; Referee's Assistants: Greg Barkey; Kermit Quisenberry; 4th Official: 
Mark Geiger 
 
Attendance: 27,000; Weather: 68 degrees and cloudy. 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Guillermo Barros Schelotto (Columbus Crew) 
 
MLS CUP 2009 - November 22, 2009 
Qwest Field (Seattle, Wash.) 
REAL SALT LAKE 1, LOS ANGELES GALAXY 1 (OT) 
(Real win on penalty kicks 5-4)  
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
LA -- Magee (Donovan, Beckham) 41 
RSL -- Findley (unassisted) 64 
 
PENALTY-KICK SHOOTOUT:  
LA -- David Beckham (Goal)  
RSL -- Clint Mathis (Goal)  
LA -- Gregg Berhalter (Goal)  
RSL -- Robbie Findley (Goal)  
LA -- Jovan Kirovski (Saved)  
RSL -- Kyle Beckerman (Saved)  
LA -- Landon Donovan (High)  
RSL -- Ned Grabavoy (Goal)  
LA -- Mike Magee (Goal)  
RSL -- Andy Williams (Saved)  
LA -- Chris Klein (Goal)  
RSL -- Chris Wingert (Goal)  
LA -- Edson Buddle (Saved)  
RSL -- Robbie Russell (Goal)  
 
REAL SALT LAKE -- Nick Rimando, Robbie Russell, Nat Borchers, Jamison Olave, Chris Wingert, 
Andy Williams, Kyle Beckerman, Javier Morales (Clint Mathis 22), Will Johnson (Ned Grabavoy 
46), Robbie Findley, Yura Movsisyan (Fabian Espindola 75). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 19 (Findley 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Findley 2); FOULS: 19 (Espindola 4); 
OFFSIDES: 8 (Findley 6); CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: 2 (Rimando 2) 
 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY -- Donovan Ricketts (Josh Saunders 66), Sean Franklin, Gregg 
Berhalter, Omar Gonzalez (A.J. DeLaGarza 89), Todd Dunivant, David Beckham, Mike Magee, 
Chris Birchall (Chris Klein 79), Jovan Kirovski, Edson Buddle, Landon Donovan. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 13 (Donovan 3, Magee 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (3 tied with 1); FOULS: 22 
(Beckham 4, Kirovski 4); OFFSIDES: 5 (Buddle 3); CORNER KICKS: 7; SAVES: 3 (Ricketts 2) 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
RSL -- Will Johnson (caution; Tactical Foul) 14 
LA -- Chris Birchall (caution; Reckless Tackle) 39 
 
Referee: Kevin Stott; Referee's Assistants: C.J. Morgante; Rob Fereday; 4th Official: Baldomero 
Toledo 
 
Attendance: 46,011. Weather: Cloudy and 45 degrees 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Nick Rimando (Real Salt Lake) 
 

 
MLS CUP 2010 -- November 21, 2010 
BMO Field (Toronto, Ont.) 
COLORADO RAPIDS 2, FC DALLAS 1 (OT) 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
DAL – Ferreira (Chavez, Benitez) 35  
COL – Casey (unassisted) 57 
COL – own goal (John) 107 
 
FC DALLAS –- Kevin Hartman, Jair Benitez, Ugo Ihemelu, George John, Jackson Goncalves 
(Zach Loyd 33), Dax McCarty, Marvin Chavez (Eric Avila 105), Brek Shea (Jeff Cunningham 64), 
Daniel Hernandez, David Ferreira, Atiba Harris. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Atiba Harris, David Ferreira, Dax McCarty 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (David 
Ferreira 2); FOULS: 11 (Atiba Harris 4); OFFSIDES: 4 (David Ferreira 2); CORNER KICKS: 5 
(David Ferreira 5); SAVES: 5 (Kevin Hartman 5)  
 
COLORADO RAPIDS -– Matt Pickens, Kosuke Kimura, Marvell Wynne, Drew Moor, Anthony 
Wallace (Julien Baudet 92+), Brian Mullen, Pablo Mastroeni, Jeff Larentowicz, Jamie Smith (Wells 
Thompson 90), Omar Cummings (Macoumba Kandji 98), Conor Casey. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 7 (Mastroeni, Cummings 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (Larentowicz, Mullen, Casey 
1); FOULS: 16 (Casey 5); OFFSIDES: 0; CORNER KICKS: 1 (Smith 1); SAVES: 5 (Matt Pickens 
5) 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
COL – Anthony Wallace (caution; reckless tackle) 41 
COL – Jamie Smith (caution; reckless tackle) 51 
COL – Conor Casey (caution; reckless foul) 84 
DAL – Jair Benitez (caution; reckless foul) 84 
 
Referee: Baldomero Toledo; Referee’s Assistants: C.J. Morgante, Craig Lowry; 4th Official: Silviu 
Petrescu 
 
Attendance: 21,700. Weather: Clear, 43 degrees 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Conor Casey (Colorado Rapids) 
 
 
MLS CUP 2011 - November 20, 2011 
The Home Depot Center (Carson, Calif.) 
LA GALAXY 1, HOUSTON DYNAMO 0 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
LA--Donovan (Keane, Beckham)  72 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO--Tally Hall, Andre Hainault, Jermaine Taylor, Geoff Cameron, Bobby 
Boswell, Danny Cruz (Colin Clark  78), Adam Moffat, Luiz Camargo, Corey Ashe (Je-Vaughn 
Watson  84), Calen Carr (Carlo Costly  66), Brian Ching. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 8 (Moffat 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 1 (Cruz 1); FOULS: 13 (Hainault 4); OFFSIDE: 
5; CORNER KICKS: 1; SAVES: Hall 2. 
 
LA GALAXY--Josh Saunders, Sean Franklin, Todd Dunivant, Omar Gonzalez, A.J. DeLaGarza, 
Landon Donovan, Mike Magee, Juninho, David Beckham, Adam Cristman (Chris Birchall  57), 
Robbie Keane. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Donovan 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (Donovan 2); FOULS: 10 (Cristman 3); 
OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 7; SAVES: Saunders 1; 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
HOU – Bobby Boswell (caution; intentional handball)  13 
HOU – Andrew Hainault (caution; reckless foul) 74 
LA – Adam Cristman (caution; reckless foul) 40 
LA – David Beckham (caution; reckless foul) 82 
LA -- Landon Donovan (caution; time wasting) 94+ 
 
Referee: Ricardo Salazar; Referee's Assistants: Craig Lowry, Peter Manikowski; 4th Official: 
Hilario Grajeda. 
 
Attendance: 30,281. Temperature: 53 degrees and Raining. 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Landon Donovan (LA Galaxy) 
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MLS CUP 2012 - December 1, 2012 
The Home Depot Center (Carson, Calif.) 
LA GALAXY 3, HOUSTON DYNAMO 1 
 
SCORING SUMMARY: 
HOU -- Carr (Moffat) 44 
LA -- Gonzalez (Juninho, Franklin) 60 
LA -- Donovan (penalty kick) 65 
LA -- Keane (penalty kick) 94+ 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO -- Tally Hall, Corey Ashe, Bobby Boswell, Kofi Sarkodie (Brian Ching 77), 
Jermaine Taylor, Ricardo Clark, Brad Davis, Boniek Garcia, Adam Moffat (Giles Barnes 71), Will 
Bruin, Calen Carr (Macoumba Kandji 59) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Carr 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Carr, Clark 2); FOULS: 13 (Davis 4); 
OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 9; SAVES: Hall 1. 
 
LA GALAXY -- Josh Saunders, Todd Dunivant, Sean Franklin, Omar Gonzalez, Tommy Meyer, 
David Beckham (Marcelo Sarvas 90), Juninho (Michael Stephens 76), Mike Magee, Christian 
Wilhelmsson (Edson Buddle 74), Landon Donovan, Robbie Keane 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11 (Donovan, Keane 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Keane 2); FOULS: 17 
(Wilhelmsson 5); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Saunders 5. 
 
Misconduct Summary: 
HOU – Bobby Boswell (caution; hard foul) 64 
LA - Landon Donovan (caution; time wasting) 92+ 
HOU - Tally Hall (caution; hard foul) 93+ 
 
Referee: Silviu Petrescu; Referee's Assistants: Daniel Belleau; Darren Clark; 4th Official: Hilario 
Grajeda 
 
Attendance: 30,510. Weather: Raining, 66 degrees 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Omar Gonzalez (LA Galaxy) 
 
 
 
MLS CUP 2013 - December 7, 2013 
Sporting Park (Kansas City, Kan.) 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY 1, REAL SALT LAKE 1 (OT) 
(Sporting win on penalty kicks 7-6)  
 
SCORING SUMMARY: 
RSL -- Saborio (Beckerman) 52  
KC -- Collin (Zusi) 76 
 
PENALTY-KICK SHOOTOUT: 
KC -- Claudio Bieler (goal) 
RSL -- Alvaro Saborio (high) 
KC -- Paulo Nagamura (goal) 
RSL -- Ned Grabavoy (saved) 
KC -- Matt Besler (saved) 
RSL -- Kyle Beckerman (goal) 
KC -- Benny Feilhaber (goal) 
RSL -- Joao Plata (goal) 
KC -- Graham Zusi (crossbar) 
RSL -- Javier Morales (goal) 
KC -- Seth Sinovic (goal) 
RSL -- Chris Schuler (goal) 
KC -- C.J. Sapong (goal) 
RSL -- Tony Beltran (goal) 
KC -- Lawrence Olum (wide left) 
RSL -- Sebastian Velasquez (saved) 
KC -- Chance Myers (goal) 
RSL -- Nat Borchers (goal) 
KC -- Aurelien Collin (goal) 
RSL -- Lovel Palmer (crossbar) 
 
REAL SALT LAKE -- Nick Rimando, Tony Beltran, Nat Borchers, Chris Schuler, Chris Wingert 
(Lovel Palmer 72), Kyle Beckerman, Luis Gil (Sebastian Velasquez 87), Ned Grabavoy, Javier 
Morales, Robbie Findley (Joao Plata 112), Alvaro Saborio 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Beckerman, Saborio 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Beckerman, Saborio 1); 
FOULS: 21 (Beckerman, Beltran 4); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 1; SAVES: Rimando 4. 
 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY -- Jimmy Nielsen, Matt Besler, Aurelien Collin, Chance Myers, Seth 
Sinovic, Benny Feilhaber, Paulo Nagamura, Oriol Rosell (Lawrence Olum 8), Dom Dwyer (Claudio 
Bieler 72), C.J. Sapong, Graham Zusi 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 24 (Zusi 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Dwyer 2); FOULS: 19 (Collin 4); OFFSIDE: 4; 
CORNER KICKS: 9; SAVES: Nielsen 1. 
 
Misconduct Summary: 
RSL – Chris Wingert (caution; hard foul) 24 
KC – Aurelien Collin (caution; hard foul) 35 
RSL – Alvaro Saborio (caution; hard foul) 44 
RSL – Kyle Beckerman (caution; hard foul) 100 
KC – Benny Feilhaber (caution; hard foul) 103 
 
Referee: Hilario Grajeda; Referee's Assistants: Paul Scott; Bill Dittmar; 4th Official: Ismail Elfath 
 
Attendance: 21,650. Weather: Sunny, 22 degrees 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Aurelien Collin (Sporting Kansas City) 

 
MLS CUP 2014 - December 7, 2014 
StubHub Center (Carson, Calif.) 
LA GALAXY 2, NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 1 (OT) 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
LA--Zardes 1 (Ishizaki 1)  52 
NE--Tierney 2 (Mullins 1, Goncalves 1)  79 
LA--Keane 2 (Sarvas 2) 111 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION--Bobby Shuttleworth, Andrew Farrell, A.J. Soares, Jose 
Goncalves, Chris Tierney, Teal Bunbury, Scott Caldwell (Daigo Kobayashi  58), Lee Nguyen 
(Andy Dorman  89), Jermaine Jones, Kelyn Rowe, Charlie Davies (Patrick Mullins  72). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 16 (Jones 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Mullins 3); FOULS: 14 (Bunbury 4); 
OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Shuttleworth 4 
 
LA GALAXY--Jaime Penedo, A.J. DeLaGarza, Omar Gonzalez, Leonardo, Robbie Rogers (Dan 
Gargan  90), Stefan Ishizaki (Alan Gordon  90), Marcelo Sarvas, Juninho (Baggio Husidic  96), 
Landon Donovan, Robbie Keane, Gyasi Zardes. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 16 (Keane 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Keane 3); FOULS: 20 (Sarvas 5);OFFSIDE: 
4; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Penedo 5 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
LA -- Landon Donovan (caution) 46+ 
NE -- Andrew Farrell (caution)  62 
LA --Robbie Rogers (caution) 82 
LA –Robbie Keane (caution)  92 
LA –Alan Gordon (caution) 113 
LA – Marcelo Sarvas (caution) 113 
NE-- Jermaine Jones (caution) 113 
 
Referee: Mark Geiger. Referee's Assistants: Peter Manikowski, Joe Fletcher; 4th Official: 
Armando Villarreal. 
 
Attendance: 27,000. Temperature: 73 and Cloudy. 
 
Volkswagen MLS Cup MVP: Robbie Keane (LA Galaxy) 
 
 
MLS CUP 2015 - December 6, 2015 
Mapfre Stadium (Columbus, Ohio) 
PORTLAND TIMBERS 2, COLUMBUS CREW SC 1 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
POR--Valeri 1 (unassisted) 0:27 
POR--Wallace 2 (Melano 1, Nagbe 2)   7 
CLB--Kamara 4 (Higuain 2)  18 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS--Adam Kwarasey, Alvas Powell, Nat Borchers, Liam Ridgewell, Jorge 
Villafana, Darlington Nagbe, Diego Chara, Diego Valeri, Lucas Melano (Dairon Asprilla  59), 
Fanendo Adi (Maximiliano Urruti  90), Rodney Wallace (Jack Jewsbury  90). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Adi 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (Adi 3); FOULS: 12 (Chara 3); OFFSIDE: 0; 
CORNER KICKS: 9; SAVES: None 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC--Steve Clark, Harrison Afful, Michael Parkhurst, Gaston Sauro, Waylon 
Francis, Ethan Finlay (Cedrick Mabwati  63), Tony Tchani (Jack McInerney 72), Federico Higuain, 
Justin Meram (Mohammed Saeid  78), Wil Trapp, Kei Kamara 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 9 (Francis 2, Higuain 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 1 (Kamara 1); FOULS: 9 (Trapp 3); 
OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: Clark 5 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
CLB--Harrison Afful (caution)  34 
POR--Alvas Powell (caution)  65 
CLB--Mohammed Saeid (caution)  93+ 
POR--Diego Valeri (caution)  93+ 
 
Referee: Jair Marrufo. Referee's Assistants: Peter Manikowski, Corey Parker; 4th Official: Chris 
Penso. 
 
Attendance: 21,747. Weather: Partly Sunny, 46 degrees 
 
MLS Cup MVP: Diego Valeri (Portland Timbers) 
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2016 MLS CUP - December 10, 2016 
BMO Field (Toronto, Ont., Canada) 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 0, TORONTO FC 0 (OT) 
(Sounders FC win on penalty kicks 5-4)  
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
NONE 
 
PENALTY-KICK SHOOTOUT: 
TOR – Altidore (goal) 
SEA – Evans (goal) 
TOR – Bradley (saved) 
SEA – Ivanschitz (goal) 
TOR – Cheyrou (goal) 
SEA – Fernandez (saved) 
TOR – Johnson (goal) 
SEA -- J. Jones (goal) 
TOR – Moor (goal) 
SEA – Lodeiro (goal) 
TOR – Morrow (crossbar) 
SEA – Torres (goal) 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC--Stefan Frei, Tyrone Mears, Roman Torres, Chad Marshall, Joevin 
Jones, Osvaldo Alonso, Nicolas Lodeiro, Erik Friberg (Alvaro Fernandez 66), Jordan Morris (Brad 
Evans 108), Cristian Roldan, Nelson Haedo Valdez (Andreas Ivanschitz  73). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 3 (3 tied with 1); SHOTS ON GOAL: 0; FOULS: 19 (Alonso 5); OFFSIDE: 2; 
CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: Frei 7. 
 
TORONTO FC--Clint Irwin, Eriq Zavaleta, Drew Moor, Nick Hagglund, Steven Beitashour, 
Armando Cooper (Benoit Cheyrou  85), Michael Bradley, Jonathan Osorio (Will Johnson  77), 
Justin Morrow, Jozy Altidore, Sebastian Giovinco (Tosaint Ricketts 103). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 19 (Giovinco 6); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (Altidore 3); FOULS: 21 (Cooper 4); 
OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 10; SAVES: None. 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
SEA-- Chad Marshall (caution)  46+ 
SEA -- Joevin Jones (caution)  72 
TOR -- Michael Bradley (caution)  93+ 
 
Referee: Alan Kelly. Referee's Assistants: Frank Anderson, Joe Fletcher; 4th Official: Allen 
Chapman. 
 
Attendance: 36,045. Temperature: 28 degrees and Clear. 
 
MLS Cup MVP: Stefan Frei (Seattle Sounders FC) 
 
 
2017 MLS CUP - December 9, 2017 
BMO Field (Toronto, Ont., Canada) 
TORONTO FC 2, SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 0 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
TOR--Altidore 2 (Giovinco 1)  67 
TOR--Vazquez 2 (unassisted)  94+ 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC--Stefan Frei, Kelvin Leerdam, Roman Torres, Chad Marshall, Joevin 
Jones (Nouhou Tolo 91+), Nicolas Lodeiro, Cristian Roldan, Clint Dempsey, Gustav Svensson, 
Victor Rodriguez (Jordan Morris 71), Will Bruin. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 7 (Dempsey 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Dempsey 1, Jones 1); FOULS: 9 (Lodeiro 
2, Svensson 2); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Frei 9 
 
TORONTO FC--Alex Bono, Steven Beitashour, Drew Moor, Chris Mavinga, Justin Morrow, Marky 
Delgado (Benoit Cheyrou 93+), Victor Vazquez, Michael Bradley, Jonathan Osorio (Armando 
Cooper 85), Sebastian Giovinco, Jozy Altidore (Nick Hagglund  86). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 22 (Giovinco 7); SHOTS ON GOAL: 11 (Giovinco 4); FOULS: 3 (Beitashour 2); 
OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 11; SAVES: Bono 2 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
TOR--Victor Vazquez (caution) 95+ 
 
Referee: Allen Chapman. Referee's Assistants: Adam Wienckowski, Jeremy Hanson; 4th Official: 
Kevin Stott; Video Assistant Referee: David Gantar.  
 
Attendance: 30,584. Weather: 34 and Cloudy. 
 
MLS Cup MVP: Jozy Altidore (Toronto FC) 
 

 
2018 MLS CUP - December 8, 2018 
Mercedes-Benz Stadium (Atlanta, Ga.) 
ATLANTA UNITED 2, PORTLAND TIMBERS 0 
 
SCORING SUMMARY: 
ATL--Martinez 4 (unassisted)  39 
ATL--Escobar 2 (Martinez 1, Almiron 2)  54 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS--Jeff Attinella, Zarek Valentin, Larrys Mabiala, Liam Ridgewell, Jorge 
Villafana, Diego Chara, Andy Polo (Dairon Asprilla  68), Diego Valeri, Sebastian Blanco, David 
Guzman (Alvas Powell  82), Jeremy Ebobisse (Lucas Melano  59). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 8 (Ridgewell 2, Valeri 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (3 tied with 1); FOULS: 13 (5 tied 
with 2); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: Attinella 2 
 
ATLANTA UNITED--Brad Guzan, Franco Escobar, Jeff Larentowicz, Michael Parkhurst, Leandro 
Gonzalez Pirez, Greg Garza (Chris McCann  92+), Darlington Nagbe, Eric Remedi, Julian 
Gressel, Josef Martinez (Hector Villalba  76), Miguel Almiron (Ezequiel Barco  91+). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 9 (Martinez 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Martinez 2); FOULS: 12 (Almiron 3, 
Escobar 3); OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: Guzan 3 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
POR--Diego Chara (caution) 80 
ATL--Chris McCann (caution) 94+ 
 
Referee: Alan Kelly. Referee's Assistants: Ian Anderson, Eric Weisbrod; 4th Official: Nima 
Saghafi; Video Assistant Referee: Chris Penso 
Attendance: 73,019. Weather: Raining, 41 degrees (indoors) 
 
MLS Cup MVP: Josef Martinez (Atlanta United) 
 
 
 
2019 MLS CUP - November 10, 2019 
CenturyLink Field (Seattle, Wash.) 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 3, TORONTO FC 1 
 
SCORING SUMMARY: 
SEA--Leerdam 1 (Ruidiaz 4)  57 
SEA--Rodriguez 1 (Lodeiro 5, Svensson 2)  76 
SEA--Ruidiaz 4 (Svensson 3)  90 
TOR--Altidore 1 (Pozuelo 3)  93+ 
 
TORONTO FC--Quentin Westberg, Auro Jr., Chris Mavinga, Omar Gonzalez, Justin Morrow, 
Marky Delgado, Michael Bradley, Jonathan Osorio (Richie Laryea  77), Tsubasa Endoh (Nick 
DeLeon  62), Alejandro Pozuelo, Nicolas Benezet (Jozy Altidore  68). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Benezet 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Benezet 2); FOULS: 8 (Mavinga 2); 
OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: Westberg 3 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC--Stefan Frei, Kelvin Leerdam, Roman Torres, Kim Kee-Hee, Brad 
Smith (Victor Rodriguez  61), Joevin Jones, Gustav Svensson, Nicolas Lodeiro, Jordan Morris 
(Jordy Delem  85), Cristian Roldan, Raul Ruidiaz (Xavier Arreaga  92+). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Ruidiaz 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Ruidiaz 2); FOULS: 9 (Kim 2, C. Roldan 2); 
OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 10; SAVES: Frei 4 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
TOR--Alejandro Pozuelo (caution) 72 
SEA--Raul Ruidiaz (caution) 91+ 
 
Referee: Allen Chapman. Referee's Assistants: Brian Dunn, Corey Rockwell; 4th Official: Rubiel 
Vazquez. Video Assistant Referee: Edvin Jurisevic 
Attendance: 69,274. Weather: 54 and Cloudy. 
 
MLS Cup MVP: Victor Rodriguez (Seattle Sounders FC) 
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2020 MLS CUP - December 12, 2020 
Mapfre Stadium (Columbus, Ohio) 
COLUMBUS CREW SC 3, SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 0 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
CLB--Zelarayan 1 (Afful 1, Morris 1)  25 
CLB--Etienne 1 (Zelarayan 5)  31 
CLB--Zelarayan 2 (Diaz 2)  82 
 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC--Stefan Frei, Alex Roldan (Kelvin Leerdam 60), Yeimar Gomez 
Andrade, Shane O'Neill (Jimmy Medranda 77), Nouhou Tolo (Brad Smith 45), Joevin Jones 
(Gustav Svensson 45), Joao Paulo (Will Bruin  60), Nicolas Lodeiro, Jordan Morris, Cristian 
Roldan, Raul Ruidiaz. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 13 (Ruidiaz 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (C. Roldan 1, Ruidiaz 1); FOULS: 13 
(Lodeiro 3, Paulo 3); OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: Frei 2; CAUTIONS: Paulo 28, 
Smith 49; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
COLUMBUS CREW SC--Eloy Room, Harrison Afful, Jonathan Mensah, Josh Williams, Milton 
Valenzuela, Luis Diaz (Waylon Francis 90), Aidan Morris, Lucas Zelarayan, Artur (Fatai Alashe 
88), Derrick Etienne Jr. (Hector Jimenez 83), Gyasi Zardes. 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Zardes 3, Zelarayan 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Zelarayan 2); FOULS: 15 
(Artur 3); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 7; SAVES: Room 2; CAUTIONS: None; EJECTIONS: 
None. 
 
Referee: Jair Marrufo. Referee's Assistants: Corey Parker, Kathryn Nesbitt; 4th Official: Alex 
Chilowicz. Video Assistant Referee: Drew Fischer; Assistant Video Assistant Referee: Fabio Tovar 
 
Temperature: 48 and Cloudy. 
 
MLS Cup MVP: Lucas Zelarayán (Columbus Crew SC) 
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MLS CUP FINALS – INDIVIDUAL LEADERS (ALL-TIME) 
 
GAMES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM  GP 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA  7 
Jeff Agoos DC/SJ  6 
Omar Gonzalez LA/TOR  5 
Kevin Hartman LA/DAL  5 
Cobi Jones LA  5 
Jaime Moreno DC  5 
Brian Mullan SJ/LA/COL/HOU 5 
Michael Parkhurst NE/ATL  5 
 
GAMES STARTED 
PLAYER TEAM  GS 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA  7 
Jeff Agoos DC/SJ  6 
Omar Gonzalez LA/TOR  5 
Kevin Hartman LA/DAL  5 
Cobi Jones LA  5 
Jaime Moreno DC  5 
Michael Parkhurst NE/ATL  5 
 
MINUTES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM  MIN 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA  726 
Jeff Agoos DC/SJ  550 
Kevin Hartman LA/DAL  539 
Michael Parkhurst NE/ATL  510 
Cobi Jones LA  502 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 5 
Jozy Altidore TOR 3 2 
Dwayne De Rosario SJ/HOU 4 2 
Alecko Eskandarian DC 1 2 
Robbie Keane LA 3 2 
Jaime Moreno DC 5 2 
Tony Sanneh DC 3 2 
Taylor Twellman NE 4 2 
Lucas Zelarayan CLB 1 2 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 1 3 
Brian Mullan                    SJ/LA/COL/HOU 5 3 
David Beckham LA 3 2 
Dwayne De Rosario SJ/HOU 4 2 
Marco Etcheverry DC 4 2 
Peter Nowak CHI 2 2 
Gustav Svensson SEA 3 2 
 
SHOTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 24 
Ante Razov LA/CHI 4 14 
Sebastian Giovinco TOR 2 13 
Taylor Twellman NE 4 11 
Jaime Moreno DC 5 10 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP SOG 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 11 
Ante Razov LA/CHI 4 7 
Jozy Altidore TOR 3 6 
Dwayne De Rosario SJ/HOU 4 6 
Robbie Keane LA 3 5 
Carlos Ruiz LA 1 5 
Tony Sanneh DC 3 5 
Taylor Twellman NE 4 5 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FC 
Ante Razov LA/CHI 4 13 
Brad Davis HOU 3 11 
Clint Dempsey SEA 3 11 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 11 
Jay Heaps NE 4 10 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FS 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 20 
Cobi Jones LA 5 18 
Jaime Moreno DC 5 16 
Jeff Agoos DC/SJ 6 13 
Nicolas Lodeiro SEA 4 13 
Taylor Twellman NE 4 13 

 
CAUTIONS (YELLOWS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP CAUT 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 3 
Joe Franchino NE 3 3 
Bobby Boswell HOU 2 2 
Marco Etcheverry DC 4 2 
Diego Gutierrez CHI/KC 3 2 
Ben Olsen DC 3 2 
Craig Waibel SJ/HOU 3 2 
 
EJECTIONS (RED CARDS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP EJECT 
Dema Kovalenko DC 2 1 
 
OFFSIDES 
PLAYER TEAM GP OFF 
Raul Diaz Arce DC 2 8 
Ante Razov LA/CHI 4 8 
Robbie Findley RSL 1 6 
Brian Ching HOU 2 5 
Carlos Hermosillo LA 1 5 
Steve Rammel DC 1 5 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
Dwayne De Rosario SJ/HOU 4 2 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 2 
15 players tied with   1 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
25 players tied with   1 
 
MULTI-GOAL GAMES 
PLAYER TEAMGP GAMES 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 1 
Alecko Eskandarian DC 1 1 
Lucas Zelarayan CLB 1 1 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
Landon Donovan SJ/LA 7 1 
Robbie Keane LA 3 1 
Josh Wolff CHI/KC 3 1 
 
GOALS PER GAME 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS AVG 
Alecko Eskandarian DC 1 2 2.00 
Lucas Zelarayan CLB 1 2 2.00 
23 players tied with    1.00 
 
ASSISTS PER GAME 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS AVG 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 1 3 3.00 
20 players tied with    1.00 
 
GOALS PER 90 MIN. 
PLAYER TEAMMIN GOALS AVG 
Shawn Medved DC 24 1 3.75 
Adrian Paz COL 31 1 2.90 
Alecko Eskandarian DC 65 2 2.77 
Lucas Zelarayan CLB 90 2 2.00 
Guillermo Ramirez LA 54 1 1.67 
 
ASSISTS PER 90 MIN. 
PLAYER TEAM MIN ASTS AVG 
Zak Ibsen LA 24 1 3.75 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto CLB 89 3 3.03 
Patrick Mullins NE 48 1 1.88 
Jamil Walker SJ 60 1 1.50 
Kelly Gray SJ 63 1 1.43 
 
SCORING PCT. 
PLAYER TEAMGP SHOTS GOALS PCT 
Conor Casey COL 1 1 1 100.0 
Aurelien Collin KC 1 1 1 100.0 
Frankie Hejduk CLB 1 1 1 100.0 
Kei Kamara CLB 1 1 1 100.0 
Chad Marshall CLB 1 1 1 100.0 
Adrian Paz COL 1 1 1 100.0 
Chris Tierney NE 1 1 1 100.0 
Franco Escobar ATL 1 1 1 100.0 

 
SHOTS ON GOAL PCT. 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHT SOG PCT 
Jozy Altidore TOR 3 7 6 85.7 
Dwayne De Rosario SJ/HOU 4 9 6 66.7 
Tony Sanneh DC 3 8 5 62.5 
Robbie Keane LA 3 9 5 55.6 
Carlos Ruiz LA 1 9 5 55.6 
Minimum: 5 shots on goal 
 
GAMES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Kevin Hartman LA 5 
Stefan Frei SEA 4 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 3 
Matt Reis NE 3 
Nick Rimando RSL 3 
Josh Saunders LA 3 
Zach Thornton CHI 3 
 
GAMES STARTED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Kevin Hartman LA 5 
Stefan Frei SEA 4 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 3 
Matt Reis NE 3 
Nick Rimando RSL 3 
Zach Thornton CHI 3 
 
MINUTES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Kevin Hartman LA 539 
Stefan Frei SEA 390 
Matt Reis NE 330 
Nick Rimando RSL 330 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 300 
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
Kevin Hartman LA 5 2 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 3 2 
Josh Saunders LA 3 2 
15 players tied with   1 
 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
Kevin Hartman LA 5 3 
Stefan Frei SEA 4 2 
Tally Hall HOU 2 2 
Matt Reis NE 3 2 
Zach Thornton CHI 3 2 
 
SAVES 
PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
Stefan Frei SEA 4 22 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 3 20 
Matt Reis NE 3 15 
Zach Thornton CHI 3 14 
Tony Meola KC 1 10 
 
SHUTOUTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHO 
Kevin Hartman LA 5 2 
Alex Bono TOR 1 1 
Stefan Frei SEA 1 1 
Brad Guzan ATL 1 1 
Clint Irwin TOR 1 1 
Tony Meola KC 1 1 
Tom Presthus DC 2 1 
Eloy Room CLB 1 1 
Josh Saunders LA 3 1 
Zach Thornton CHI 3 1 
 
SAVES PERCENTAGE 
PLAYER TEAMGP SAVES SOG PCT 
Tony Meola KC 1 10 10 100.0 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 3 20 25 80.0 
Stefan Frei SEA 4 22 28 78.6 
Matt Reis NE 3 15 20 75.0 
Zach Thornton CHI 3 14 19 73.7 
Minimum: 10 saves 
 
GOALKEEPER WINNING PCT. 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON LOST TIED PCT 
11 players tied with  1 1 0 0 1.000 
 

 
GOALS AGAINST AVG. 
PLAYER TEAM GP MIN SHTS SVS GA GAA W-L-T SHO 
Josh Saunders LA 3 234 8 7 1 0.38 2-0-1 1 
Kevin Hartman LA 5 539 15 9 6 1.00 2-3-0 2 
Matt Reis NE 3 330 19 15 4 1.09 0-2-1 0 
Nick Rimando DC/RSL 3 330 14 8 4 1.09 1-0-2 0 
Pat Onstad SJ/HOU 3 300 25 20 4 1.20 2-0-1 0 
Minimum: 200 minutes played 
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MLS CUP FINALS – SINGLE-GAME RECORDS (INDIVIDUAL) 
 
GOALS  
2 Landon Donovan, SJ 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
2 Alecko Eskandarian, DC 11/14/2004 at KC W 3-2 
2 Lucas Zelarayan, CLB 12/12/2020 vs. SEA W 3-0 
 
ASSISTS 
3 Guillermo Barros Schelotto, CLB 11/23/2008 vs. NY W 3-1 
2 Marco Etcheverry, DC 10/20/1996 at LA W 3-2 
2 Peter Nowak, CHI 10/25/1998 vs. DC W 2-0 
2 Brian Mullan, SJ 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
2 Gustav Svensson, SEA 11/10/2019 vs. TOR W 3-1 
 
SHOTS 
9 Carlos Ruiz, LA 10/20/2002 at NE W 1-0 
9 Herculez Gomez, LA 11/13/2005 at NE W 1-0 
8 Ante Razov, CHI 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
5 Carlos Ruiz, LA 10/20/2002 at NE W 1-0 
4 Ante Razov, CHI 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
4 Landon Donovan, LA 11/13/2005 at NE W 1-0 
4 Sebastian Giovinco, TOR 12/09/2017 vs. SEA W 2-0 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
6 Herculez Gomez, LA 11/13/2005 at NE W 1-0 
6 Brad Davis, HOU 11/12/2006 at NE T 1-1 
5 14 players tied 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
7 Chris Henderson, COL 10/26/1997 at DC L 1-2 
7 Cobi Jones, LA 11/21/1999 vs. DC L 0-2 
7 Landon Donovan, LA 11/22/2009 vs. RSL T 1-1 
7 C.J. Sapong, KC 12/07/2013  vs. RSL T 1-1 
 
OFFSIDE 
6 Robbie Findley, RSL 11/22/2009 at LA T 1-1 
5 Raul Diaz Arce, DC 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
5 Steve Rammel, COL 10/26/1997 at DC L 1-2 
5 Carlos Hermosillo, LA 11/21/1999 vs. DC L 0-2 
 
SAVES 
10 Tony Meola, KC 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
9 Scott Garlick, DC 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
9 Stefan Frei, SEA 12/09/2017 at TOR L 0-2 
8 Zach Thornton, CHI 10/25/1998 vs. DC W 2-0 
8 Pat Onstad, SJ 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
 
SHOTS FACED 
11 Stefan Frei, SEA 12/09/2017 at TOR L 0-2 
10 Scott Garlick, DC 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
10 Tony Meola, KC 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
10 Pat Onstad, SJ 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
4 Zach Thornton, CHI 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
3 Jorge Campos, LA 10/20/1996 vs. DC L 2-3 
3 Bo Oshoniyi, KC 11/14/2004 vs. DC L 2-3 
3 Danny Cepero, NY 11/23/2008 at CLB L 1-3 
3 Tally Hall, HOU 12/01/2012 at LA L 1-3 
3 Quentin Westberg, TOR 11/10/2019 at SEA L 1-3 
3 Stefan Frei, SEA 12/12/2020 at CLB L 0-3 
 
MLS CUP FINALS – SINGLE-GAME RECORDS (TEAM) 
 
GOALS 
4 San Jose Earthquakes 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
3 D.C. United 10/20/1996 at LA W 3-2 
3 D.C. United 11/14/2004 at KC W 3-2 
3 Columbus Crew 11/23/2008 vs. NY W 3-1 
3 LA Galaxy 12/01/2012 vs. HOU W 3-1 
3 Seattle Sounders FC 11/10/2019 vs. TOR W 3-1 
3 Columbus Crew SC 12/12/2020 vs. SEA W 3-0 
 
ASSISTS 
4 D.C. United 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
4 San Jose Earthquakes 10/21/2001 at LA W 2-1 
4 San Jose Earthquakes 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
4 Columbus Crew 11/23/2008 vs. NY W 3-1 
4 Seattle Sounders FC 11/10/2019 vs. TOR W 3-1 
4 Columbus Crew SC 12/12/2020 vs. SEA W 3-0 
 
SHOTS 
25 Los Angeles Galaxy 11/13/2005 at NE W 1-0 
24 Sporting Kansas City 12/07/2013 vs. RSL T 1-1 
22 D.C. United 10/25/1998 at CHI L 0-2 
22 Chicago Fire 10/15/2000 at KC L 0-1 
22 Chicago Fire 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
22 Toronto FC 12/09/2017 vs. SEA W 2-0 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
11 Toronto FC 12/09/2017 vs. SEA W 2-0 
10 Colorado Rapids 10/26/1997 at DC L 1-2 
10 Chicago Fire 10/15/2000 at KC L 0-1 
10 Chicago Fire 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
27 Chicago Fire 10/25/1998 vs. DC W 2-0 
27 Los Angeles Galaxy 11/13/2005 at NE W 1-0 
26 Kansas City Wizards 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
26 D.C. United 10/25/1998 at CHI L 0-2 
25 Chicago Fire 10/15/2000 at KC L 0-1 
25 New England Revolution 11/13/2005 vs. LA L 0-1 

 
CORNER KICKS 
13 San Jose Earthquakes 10/21/2001 at LA W 2-1 
13 Chicago Fire 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
12 D.C. United 10/25/1998 at CHI L 0-2 
 
OFFSIDE 
9 D.C. United 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
8 Colorado Rapids 10/26/1997 at DC L 1-2 
8 Real Salt Lake 11/22/2009 at LA T 1-1 
 
SAVES  
10 Kansas City Wizards 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
9 D.C. United 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
9 Seattle Sounders FC 12/09/2017 at TOR L 0-2 
8 Chicago Fire 10/25/1998 vs. DC W 2-0 
8 San Jose Earthquakes 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
 
SHOTS FACED 
11 Seattle Sounders FC 12/09/2017 at TOR L 0-2 
10 D.C. United 10/26/1997 vs. COL W 2-1 
10 Kansas City Wizards 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
10 San Jose Earthquakes 11/23/2003 at CHI W 4-2 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
4 Chicago Fire 11/23/2003 vs. SJ L 2-4 
3 Los Angeles Galaxy 10/20/1996 vs. DC L 2-3 
3 Kansas City Wizards 11/14/2004 vs. DC L 2-3 
3 New York Red Bulls 11/23/2008 at CLB L 1-3 
3 Houston Dynamo 12/01/2012 at LA L 1-3 
3 Toronto FC 11/10/2019 at SEA L 1-3 
3 Seattle Sounders FC 12/12/2020 at CLB L 0-3 
 
MLS CUP FINALS – SINGLE-GAME LOWS (TEAM) 
 
SHOTS 
3 Seattle Sounders FC 12/10/2016 at TOR T 0-0 
6 Los Angeles Galaxy 10/20/1996 vs. DC L 2-3 
6 Kansas City Wizards 10/15/2000 vs. CHI W 1-0 
7 Los Angeles Galaxy 11/21/1999 vs. DC L 0-2 
7 Colorado Rapids 11/21/2010 at DAL W 2-1 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
0 Seattle Sounders FC 12/10/2016 at TOR T 0-0 
1 New England Revolution 10/20/2002 vs. LA L 0-1 
1 New York Red Bulls 11/23/2008 at CLB L 1-3 
1 Houston Dynamo 11/20/2011 at LA L 0-1 
1 Columbus Crew SC 12/06/2015 vs. POR L 1-2 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
3 Toronto FC 12/09/2017 vs. SEA W 2-0 
8 D.C. United 10/25/1998 at CHI L 0-2 
8 Toronto FC 11/10/2019 at SEA L 1-3 
9 Columbus Crew SC 12/06/2015 vs. POR L 1-2 
9 Seattle Sounders FC 12/09/2017 at TOR L 0-2 
9 Seattle Sounders FC 11/10/2019 vs. TOR W 3-1 
10 LA Galaxy 11/20/2011 vs. HOU W 1-0 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
3 Seattle Sounders FC 12/09/2017 at TOR L 0-2 
7 Chicago Fire 10/25/1998 vs. DC W 2-0 
8 Seattle Sounders FC 11/10/2019 vs. TOR W 3-1 
9 Portland Timbers 12/06/2015 at CLB W 2-1 
9 Toronto FC 12/09/2017 vs. SEA W 2-0 
9 Toronto FC 11/10/2019 at SEA L 1-3 
10 Houston Dynamo 11/20/2011 at LA L 0-1 
 
CORNER KICKS 
1 Colorado Rapids 11/21/2010 at DAL W 2-1 
1 Houston Dynamo 11/20/2011 at LA L 0-1 
1 Real Salt Lake 12/07/2013  at KC T 1-1 
 
OFFSIDE 
0 New England Revolution 10/20/2002 vs. LA L 0-1 
0 Colorado Rapids 11/21/2010 at DAL W 2-1 
0 Portland Timbers 12/06/2015 at CLB W 2-1 
0 Toronto FC 12/10/2016 vs. SEA T 0-0 
0 Toronto FC 11/10/2019 at SEA L 1-3 
0 Seattle Sounders FC 12/12/2020 at CLB L 0-3 
 
SAVES 
0 Columbus Crew 11/23/2008 vs. NY W 3-1 
0 Portland Timbers 12/06/2015 at CLB W 2-1 
0 Toronto FC 12/10/2016 vs. SEA T 0-0 
 
SHOTS FACED 
0 Toronto FC 12/10/2016 vs. SEA T 0-0 
1 Los Angeles Galaxy 10/20/2002 at NE W 1-0 
1 Columbus Crew 11/23/2008 vs. NY W 3-1 
1 LA Galaxy 11/20/2011 vs. HOU W 1-0 
1 Portland Timbers 12/06/2015 at CLB W 2-1 
 
 



2021 MLS Fact & Record Book   150 

MLS ALL-STAR GAME HISTORY 
 

MLS ALL-STAR GAME SCORES 
1996: East 3, West 2 (E. Rutherford, N.J.) 
1997: East 5, West 4 (E. Rutherford, N.J.) 

1998: MLS USA 6, MLS World 1 (Orlando, Fla.) 
1999: West 6, East 4 (San Diego, Calif.) 
2000: East 9, West 4 (Columbus, Ohio) 
2001: East 6, West 6 (San Jose, Calif.) 

2002: MLS 3, U.S. National Team 2 (Washington, D.C.) 
2003: MLS 3, CD Guadalajara 1 (Carson, Calif.) 

2004: East 3, West 2 (Washington, D.C.) 
2005: MLS 4, Fulham FC 1 (Columbus, Ohio) 
2006: MLS 1, Chelsea FC 0 (Bridgeview, Ill.) 

2007: MLS 2, Celtic FC 0 (Commerce City, Colo.) 
2008: MLS 3, West Ham United FC 2 (Toronto, Ont., Canada) 
2009: MLS 1, Everton FC 1 (Everton 4-3 pen) (Sandy, Utah) 

2010: Manchester United FC 5, MLS 2 (Houston, Texas) 
2011: Manchester United FC 4, MLS 0 (Harrison, N.J.) 

2012: MLS 3, Chelsea FC 2 (Chester, Pa.) 
2013: AS Roma 3, MLS 1 (Kansas City, Kan.) 

2014: MLS 2, FC Bayern München 1 (Portland, Ore.) 
2015: MLS 2, Tottenham Hotspur FC 1 (Commerce City, Colo.) 

2016: Arsenal FC 2, MLS 1 (San Jose, Calif.) 
2017: MLS 1, CF Real Madrid 1 (Real Madrid 4-2 pen) (Chicago, Ill.) 

2018: MLS 1, Juventus FC 1 (Juventus 5-3 pen) (Atlanta, Ga.) 
2019: Atlético de Madrid 3, MLS 0 (Orlando, Fla.) 

 
 
1996 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
EAST 3, WEST 2 -- July 14, 1996, Giants Stadium, Meadowlands, N.J. 
ATTENDANCE: 78,416 (sellout) 
 
Scoring Summary: 
 1 2 F 
West All-Stars  2  0 2 
East All-Stars  1  2  3 
 
EST--Ramos (Valderrama) 14 
WST--Preki (Cienfuegos) 33 
WST--Kreis (Hurtado) 37 
EST--Savarese (unassisted) 69 
EST--Pittman (Valderrama) 88 
 
WEST - Jorge Campos (Mark Dodd 45), John Doyle, Robin Fraser, Dan Calichman (Mark Santel 
45), Preki, Mauricio Cienfuegos (Paul Bravo 45), Cobi Jones (Mo Johnston 45), Leonel Alvarez, 
Jason Kreis, Eric Wynalda (Diego Sonora 45), Eduardo Hurtado (Digital Takawira 45). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 20 (Preki 5, Johnston 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Kreis 2, Preki 2); SAVES: 4 
(Campos 1, Dodd 3), FOULS: 5 (Alvarez 3); OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 5. 
 
EAST - Tony Meola (Mark Dougherty 45), Martin Vasquez (Steve Rammel 67), Jeff Agoos, Cle 
Kooiman (Steve Pittman 45), Alexi Lalas, Roberto Donadoni (Marco Etcheverry 35), Carlos 
Valderrama, Tab Ramos (Doctor Khumalo 60), Roy Lassiter (Giovanni Savarese 42), Welton, 
Brian McBride. 
TOTAL SHOTS: 22 (Etcheverry 4, Welton 4, Khumalo 3, Lalas 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 
(Savarese 2); SAVES: 3 (Meola 2, Dougherty 1), FOULS: 5 (Kooiman 3); OFFSIDE: 6; CORNER 
KICKS: 6. 
 
Referee: Kevin Stott; Referee’s Assistants: Arthur Reed, Greg Barkey. 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Carlos Valderrama 
 

 
1997 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
EAST 5, WEST 4  -- July 9, 1997, Giants Stadium, Meadowlands, N.J. 
ATTENDANCE: 24,816 
 
Scoring Summary: 
 1 2 F  
West All-Stars  2 2 4  
East All-Stars  0 5 5 
 
WST--Washington (Preki, Sonora) 11 
WST--Campos (Preki, Damian) 44 
EST--Valderrama (Galderisi, Warzycha) 50 
EST--Galderisi (Williams, Valderrama) 63 
EST--Warzycha (McBride, Ralston) 66 
EST--Williams (Valderrama) 70 
WST--Takawira (Cerritos, Cienfuegos) 80 
WST--Jones (Johnston) 86 
EST--McBride (Galderisi) 88 
 
EAST - Walter Zenga (Tony Meola 46); Eddie Pope (Ted Chronopoulos 46), Alexi Lalas (Frank 
Yallop 46), Jeff Agoos; Robert Warzycha (Diaz Arce reenters 79), John Harkes (Richie Williams 
46), Roberto Donadoni (Steve Ralston 28), Carlos Valderrama, Marco Etcheverry (Giuseppe 
Galderisi 46); Raul Diaz Arce (Chiquinho Conde 46), Jaime Moreno (Brian McBride 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 36 (Valderrama 7, Conde 6); SHOTS ON GOAL: 18 (Valderrama 4, Conde 3); 
SAVES: 6 (Zenga 3, Meola 3); FOULS: 8; OFFSIDE: 8; CORNER KICKS: 8. 
 
WEST - Mark Dodd (Takawira reenters 58); Diego Sonora, Richard Gough (John Doyle 46), 
Marcelo Balboa (Mark Santel 46), Chris Henderson; Damian (Cobi Jones 46), Mauricio 
Cienfuegos, Preki (Mark Chung 46), Alain Sutter (Jorge Campos 35); Digital Takawira (Mo 
Johnston 46), Dante Washington (Ronald Cerritos 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Takawira, Johnston, Chung 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 10 (Takawira, Johnston 
2); SAVES: 11 (Dodd 5, Campos 6); FOULS: 7; OFFSIDE: 7; CORNER KICKS: 4. 
 
Referee: Arturo Angeles; Referee’s Assistants: Jorge Reyes, Thomas Bobadilla. 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Carlos Valderrama 
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1998 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS USA 6, MLS World 1 -- August 2, 1998, Citrus Bowl, Orlando, Fla. 
ATTENDANCE: 34,416 
 
Scoring Summary:   
 1 2 F  
MLS USA    4  2  6  
MLS World   0  1  1 
 
MLU--T. Ramos (McBride, Balboa) 5 
MLU--Lalas (unassisted) 15 
MLU--McBride (Jones) 16 
MLU--Preki (McBride, Harkes) 40 
MLU--Lassiter (Agoos) 78 
MLU--Jones (Bravo) 83 
MLW--M. Ramos (Campos) 89 
 
MLS WORLD - Jorge Campos (Thomas Ravelli 45), Geoff Aunger (Martin Machon 45), Jan 
Eriksson (Richard Gough 45), Lubos Kubik (Uche Okafor 45), Diego Sonora (Mo Johnston 45), 
Adrian Paz (Leonel Alvarez 30), Mauricio Cienfuegos (Welton 45), Carlos Valderrama (Geoff 
Aunger reenters 75), Marco Etcheverry (Mauricio Ramos 45), Raul Diaz Arce (Stern John 45), 
Jaime Moreno (Jorge Campos 69). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (John 3, Ramos 3, Diaz Arce 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (Ramos 2); FOULS: 10 
(Alvarez 2, Okafor 2, Aunger 2); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: 5 (Ravelli 4, Campos 
1). 
 
MLS USA - Tony Meola (Zach Thornton 45), Marcelo Balboa (Jeff Agoos 45), Alexi Lalas (Robin 
Fraser 45), Eddie Pope, Cobi Jones (Ross Paule 45), Thomas Dooley (Chris Armas 45), Tab 
Ramos (Ben Olsen 45), John Harkes (Cobi Jones reenters 69), Frankie Hejduk (Mike Burns 45), 
Brian McBride (Paul Bravo 45), Preki (Roy Lassiter 45). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 21 (Lalas 3, Preki 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 11 (Lassiter 2, Lalas 2, Jones 2); 
FOULS: 5 (Hejduk 2); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: 7 (Meola 5, Thornton 2). 
 
Referee: Esse Baharmast; Referee’s Assistants: Greg Barkey, Arthur Reed. 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Brian McBride 
 
1999 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
West 6, East 4 -- July 17, 1999, Qualcomm Stadium, San Diego, Calif. 
ATTENDANCE: 23,227 
 
Scoring Summary: 
 1  2 F 
West All-Stars  4   2 6 
East All-Stars  1  3 4  
 
EST--Lassiter (McBride) 1  
WST--Preki (Kosecki) 13  
WST--Kosecki (Nowak, Lalas) 32  
WST--Jones (Preki, Kubik) 36  
WST--Preki (Kosecki) 38  
EST--Moore (pk) 62  
EST--Valderrama (Moreno) 73  
EST--John (unassisted) 83  
WST--Wright (Cerritos) 84  
WST--Cerritos (Cienfuegos) 89 
 
EAST - Tom Presthus (Walter Zenga, 46), Eddie Pope (Robert Warzycha, 46), Jeff Agoos (Leo 
Cullen, 46), Thomas Dooley (Carlos Llamosa, 46), Richie Williams (Stern John, 46), John Harkes 
(Brian Maisonneuve, 46), Carlos Valderrama, Marco Etcheverry, Ben Olsen (Mark Chung, 46, out 
at 53), Brian McBride (Joe-Max Moore, 46; reenter at 54 due to Chung injury), Roy Lassiter 
(Jaime Moreno, 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 22 (Moore 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 12 (Moore 5); FOULS: 12 (John 3); OFFSIDE: 
1 (Lassiter); CORNER KICKS: 8 (Etcheverry 3); SAVES: 3 (Presthus 2).  
 
WEST - Zach Thornton (Matt Jordan, 46), Marcelo Balboa (Lalas, 66, reenter; Kubik reenter at 
79), Lubos Kubik (Mauricio Wright, 46), Alexi Lalas (Robin Fraser, 46), Cobi Jones (Kosecki, 61, 
reenter), Eddie Lewis (Jason Kries, 46), Peter Nowak (Paul Bravo, 46), Preki (Mauricio 
Cienfuegos, 46), Chris Armas (Ross Paule, 46), Raul Diaz Arce (Carlos Hermosillo, 46), Roman 
Kosecki (Ronald Cerritos, 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 21 (Preki 3, Kosecki 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 9 (Preki 2); FOULS: 5 (Five with 
one); OFFSIDE: 3 (three with one); CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 7 (Jordan 4). 
 
Referee: Sandra Hunt; Referee’s Assistants: Tom Bodadilla, Jorge Reyes. 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Preki 
 

 
2000 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
East 9, West 4 -- July 29, 2000, Columbus Crew Stadium, Columbus, Ohio 
ATTENDANCE: 23,495 
 
 
Scoring Summary:  
 1 2 F  
West All-Stars  4  0 4  
East All-Stars  3  6  9  
 
EST--Mathis (Chung, Ammann) 2 
WST--Razov (Jones, Preki) 17 
WST--Cienfuegos (Jones) 19 
WST--Razov (Jones, Azizi) 22 
EST--Moreno (Chung) 36 
EST--Valencia (Moreno) 39 
WST--Nowak (Jones, Preki) 44 
EST--Chung (McBride, Valderrama) 51 
EST--Diallo (Valderrama) 59 
EST--Diallo (Valderrama, Heaps) 61 
EST--Heaps (Diallo, McBride) 64 
EST--Washington (Petke) 67 
EST--McBride (Washington, Valderrama) 76 
 
WEST - Tony Meola (Zach Thornton 46), Robin Fraser (Peter Vermes 46), Greg Vanney, Marcelo 
Balboa, Khodadad Azizi (Chris Henderson 46) (Tony Meola 80, Zach Thornton 46), Preki 
(Khodadad Azizi 67, Tony Meola 80), Mauricio Cienfuegos (Luis Hernández 46), Peter Nowak 
(Dario Brose 46), Chris Armas (Matt McKeon 32), Ante Razov (Jason Kreis 46), Cobi Jones (Ariel 
Graziani 46) 
TOTAL SHOTS: 29 (Kreis 4, Hernandez 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 14 (Hernandez 4); FOULS: 1 
(Vanney 1); OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: 8 (Meola 4, Thornton 4). 
 
EAST - Mike Ammann (Scott Garlick 46), Eddie Pope (Mike Clark 32), Lothar Matthaus (Jay 
Heaps 46), Jeff Agoos (Mike Petke 34), John Harkes, Jaime Moreno (Brian McBride 46), Steve 
Ralston (Pablo Mastroeni 34), Carlos Valderrama, Mark Chung (Mike Ammann 88, Scott Garlick 
46), Clint Mathis (Mamadou Diallo 46), Adolfo Valencia (Dante Washington 46) 
TOTAL SHOTS: 28 (Valencia 4, Mathis 4, McBride 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 17 (Moreno 3, Valencia 
3, Heaps 3); FOULS: 1 (Harkes 1); OFFSIDE: 6; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 10 (Garlick 7, 
Ammann 3). 
 
Referee: Paul Tamberino; Referee's Assistants: George Vergara, Robert Fereday 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Mamadou Diallo 
 
2001 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
East 6, West 6 -- July 28, 2001, Spartan Stadium, San Jose, Calif. 
ATTENDANCE: 23,512 
 
Scoring Summary:  
 1 2 F 
West All-Stars  4  2 6 
East All-Stars  3  3  6  
 
WST--Donovan (Cannon, Balboa) 3 
WST--Donovan (Graziani, Cienfuegos) 7 
WST--Donovan (Lagos, Balboa) 18 
WST--Graziani (Cerritos, Agoos) 26 
EST--Pineda Chacon (McBride, Etcheverry) 28 
EST--McBride (Preki, Quaranta) 34 
EST--McBride (Perez, Quaranta) 39 
EST--Diallo (Mastroeni) 53 
WST--Kovalenko (Jones, Spencer) 69 
EST--Rooney (unassisted) 84 
EST--Cate (Bishop, Etcheverry) 87 
WST--Donovan (McKeon, Brown) 92+ 
 
EAST - Nick Rimando (Tim Howard 46), Carlos Llamosa (Mike Clark 46), Mike Petke (Steve 
Jolley 46), Pablo Mastroeni, Marco Etcheverry (Caté 56), John Wilmar Perez (Jim Rooney 45), 
Preki (Marco Etcheverry 74, Cate 56), Ian Bishop, Santino Quaranta, Brian McBride (Diego Serna 
46), Alex Pineda Chacon (Mamadou Diallo 41) 
TOTAL SHOTS: 33 (Diallo 9); SHOTS ON GOAL: 20 (Diallo 5); FOULS: 6 (Mastroeni 2); 
OFFSIDE: 4; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: 14 (Howard 11, Rimando 3). 
 
WEST - Joe Cannon (Zach Thornton 46), Jeff Agoos (Diego Gutierrez 46), Marcelo Balboa (C.J. 
Brown 46), Troy Dayak, DaMarcus Beasley (Jesse Marsch 46), Mauricio Cienfuegos (Dema 
Kovalenko 46), Manny Lagos (Landon Donovan 69, John Spencer 46), Chad Deering (Matt 
McKeon 46), Landon Donovan (John Spencer 46), Ronald Cerritos (Luis Hernandez 46), Ariel 
Graziani (Cobi Jones 46) 
TOTAL SHOTS: 27 (Donovan 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 20 (Kovalenko 4, Donovan 4); FOULS: 4 
(four players with 1); OFFSIDE: 5; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 12 (Thornton 6, Cannon 6). 
 
Referee: Noel Kenny; Assistant Referees: Scott Weyland, Roger Itaya 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Landon Donovan 
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2002 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 3, U.S. National Team 2 – August 3, 2002, RFK Stadium, Washington D.C. 
ATTENDANCE: 31,096 
 
Scoring Summary: 
USA--Donovan (Henderson, D. Beasley) 57 
MLA--Kreis (Klein) 59 
MLA--Etcheverry (Vaca, Barrett) 72 
USA--Jones (McBride, Maisonneuve) 76 
MLA--Ralston (Kreis, Klein) 81 
 
USA--Tony Meola (Juergen Sommer 46), Eddie Pope (Alexi Lalas 46), Carlos Llamosa (Chris 
Henderson 46), Jeff Agoos (Chad Deering 46), Cobi Jones, Brian Maisonneuve, Pablo Mastroeni, 
Preki (Mike Burns 46), DaMarcus Beasley, Landon Donovan, Brian McBride 
TOTAL SHOTS: 20 (Maisonneuve 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 11 (Maisonneuve 3); FOULS: 5 
(Mastroeni 2); OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 4 (Meola 2, Sommer 2); CAUTIONS: 
none; EJECTIONS: none  
 
MLS ALL STARS--Tim Howard (Joe Cannon 46), Ryan Suarez (Wade Barrett 18), Mike Petke 
(Ariel Graziani 46), Carlos Bocanegra (Richard Mulrooney 78, Dema Kovalenko 70), Steve 
Ralston (Chris Klein 46), Richard Mulrooney (Dema Kovalenko 70, Joselito Vaca 46), Carlos 
Valderrama (Mike Petke 70, Ariel Graziani 46), Dema Kovalenko (Joselito Vaca 46), Mark Chung 
(Steve Ralston 70, Chris Klein 46), Taylor Twellman (Marco Etcheverry 46), Carlos Ruiz (Jason 
Kreis 46) 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (five players with 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (Kovalenko 2, Kreis 2); FOULS: 7 
(Suarez 2); OFFSIDE: 4; CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: 9 (Cannon 8, Howard 1); CAUTIONS: 
none; EJECTIONS: none  
 
Referee: Brian Hall; Assistant Referees: Nathan Clement, Craig Lowry 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Marco Etcheverry 
 
2003 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 3, CD Guadalajara (Chivas) 1 – Aug. 2, 2003, The Home Depot Center, Carson, Calif. 
Attendance: 27,000 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period  1 2 T 
CD Guadalajara  0 1 1 
MLS All-Stars  0 3 3 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MLS -- Ante Razov (Landon Donovan, Mauricio Cienfuegos) 57   
CDG -- Jair Garcia (Manuel Sol) 66   
MLS -- Carlos Ruiz (Carlos Bocanegra) 68   
MLS -- DaMarcus Beasley (unassisted) 83   
  
Guadalajara -- Oswaldo Sanchez, Omar Rodriguez (Hector Reynoso 51), Joel Sanchez, Heriberto 
Morales (Francisco Rodriguez 81), Juan Pablo Alfaro, Johnny Garcia, Manuel Sol (Omar Bravo 
75), Carlos Salcido, Rafael Medina, Jair Garcia (Miguel Sabah 67), Ramon Ramirez (Luis Alonso 
Sandoval 28) (Ramon Morales 75). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Rafael Medina 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 10 (Jair Garcia 3, Rafael Medina 3); 
FOULS: 16 (Jair Garcia 3); OFFSIDES:  
7 (Jair Garcia 2); CORNER KICKS: 10 (Rafael Medina 3, Manuel Sol 3); SAVES: 1 (Oswaldo 
Sanchez 1) 
  
MLS All-Stars -- Kevin Hartman, Danny Califf, Eddie Pope (Hong Myung-Bo 46), Carlos 
Bocanegra, Frankie Hejduk, Amado Guevara (Landon Donovan 46), Ryan Nelsen (Chris Armas 
46), Preki (Mauricio Cienfuegos 56), DaMarcus Beasley, Clint Mathis (Ante Razov 46) (Kyle 
Martino 89), Taylor Twellman (Carlos Ruiz 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Carlos Ruiz 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (4 tied with 1); FOULS: 11 (Ryan 
Nelsen 2, Carlos Ruiz 2); OFFSIDES: 7 (Taylor Twellman 4); CORNER KICKS: 3 (Preki 3); 
SAVES: 9 (Kevin Hartman 9) 
  
Misconduct Summary: 
MLS -- Ryan Nelsen (caution; Tackle from Behind) 14   
CDG -- Joel Sanchez (caution; Reckless Foul) 36   
CDG -- Heriberto Morales (caution; Reckless Foul) 51   
CDG -- Hector Reynoso (caution; Reckless Foul) 69   
CDG -- Miguel Sabah (caution; Reckless Foul) 74   
 
Referee: Kevin Terry; Referee's Assistants: Chris Strickland; Steven Davidson; 4th Official: Alex 
Prus 
 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Carlos Ruiz 
 

 
2004 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
East All-Stars 3, West All-Stars 2 - July 31, 2004, RFK Stadium, Washington D.C. 
Attendance: 21,378 
 
Goals by Period  1 2 T 
West All-Stars  1 1 2 
East All-Stars  1 2 3 
 
Scoring Summary:   
EST -- Amado Guevara (Damani Ralph) 20   
EST -- Amado Guevara (penalty kick) 22   
WST -- Brian Ching (Richard Mulrooney, Landon Donovan) 43   
EST -- Alecko Eskandarian (Amado Guevara, Shalrie Joseph) 74   
WST -- Jason Kreis (Landon Donovan) 89   
 
West All-Stars -- Pat Onstad (Kevin Hartman 46), Chris Albright, Jeff Agoos (Cory Gibbs 73), Cory 
Gibbs (Kerry Zavagnin 46), Jimmy Conrad, Andreas Herzog (Chris Klein 46), Richard Mulrooney 
(Jason Kreis 46), Ronnie O'Brien (Richard Mulrooney 73), Brian Ching (Jovan Kirovski 46), 
Landon Donovan, Carlos Ruiz (Brian Ching 73). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Brian Ching 4, Ronnie O'Brien 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (Jason Kreis 3); 
FOULS: 1 (Ronnie O'Brien 1); OFFSIDES: 3 (Jovan Kirovski 2); CORNER KICKS: 3 (3 tied with 
1); SAVES: 3 (Pat Onstad 2) 
 
East All-Stars -- Henry Ring (Jon Busch 46), Frankie Hejduk, Jim Curtin, Robin Fraser, Eddie 
Pope (Steve Ralston 46), Chris Armas (Shalrie Joseph 46), Eddie Gaven (Pat Noonan 46), 
Amado Guevara (Eddie Gaven 81), Dema Kovalenko, Jaime Moreno (Freddy Adu 46), Damani 
Ralph (Alecko Eskandarian 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 16 (Amado Guevara 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Amado Guevara 2); FOULS: 3 
(Eddie Gaven 2); OFFSIDES: 3 (3 tied with 1); CORNER KICKS: 5 (Amado Guevara 5); SAVES: 
6 (Jon Busch 3) 
 
Misconduct Summary: NONE 
 
Referee: Michael Kennedy; Referee's Assistants: Kermit Quisenberry; Thomas Supple ; 4th 
Official: Abbey Okulaja   
 
Most Valuable Player: Amado Guevara 
 
2005 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 4, Fulham FC 1 - July 30, 2005, Columbus Crew Stadium, Columbus, Ohio 
Attendance: 23,309 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 Tot   
Fulham FC 1 0  1   
MLS All-Stars 1 3 4   
 
Scoring Summary:   
MLS -- Twellman (Donovan) 23   
FFC -- Jensen (penalty kick) 36   
MLS -- O'Brien (Dempsey) 56   
MLS -- Cunningham (Gomez, Parkhurst) 85   
MLS -- Cunningham (Joseph) 89   
  
Fulham FC -- Mark Crossley (Jaroslav Drobny 31), Moritz Volz, Carlos Bocanegra (Alain Goma 
61), Zat Knight, Niclas Jensen, Steed Malbranque (Ahmed Elrich 89), Claus Jensen, Zesh 
Rehman (Sylvain Legwinski 75), Luis Boa Morte, Brian McBride (Collins John 61), Tomasz 
Radzinski (Heider Helguson 68). Substitutes Not Used: Liam Rosenour, Michael Timlin. 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (Claus Jensen 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Claus Jensen 2, Steed Malbranque 
2); FOULS: 13 (4 tied with 2); OFFSIDES: 2 (Brian McBride 1, Tomasz Radzinski 1); CORNER 
KICKS: 2 (Claus Jensen 2); SAVES: 2 (Jaroslav Drobny 2) 
 
MLS All-Stars -- Matt Reis (Scott Garlick 89), Chris Albright (Ivan Guerrero 46), Jimmy Conrad, 
Greg Vanney, Frankie Hejduk, Ronnie O'Brien (Michael Parkhurst 84), Shalrie Joseph, Simo 
Valakari, Clint Dempsey (Jeff Cunningham 68), Taylor Twellman (Brad Davis 75), Landon 
Donovan (Christian Gomez 64). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Clint Dempsey 4, Taylor Twellman 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Jeff 
Cunningham 3); FOULS: 13 (Jimmy Conrad 3, Clint Dempsey 3); OFFSIDES: 7 (Taylor Twellman 
6); CORNER KICKS: 3 (Landon Donovan 2); SAVES: 3 (Matt Reis 3) 
 
Misconduct Summary:   
FFC -- Moritz Volz (caution; Persistent Infringement) 39   
MLS -- Jeff Cunningham (caution; Game Disrepute) 90   
 
Referee: Ricardo Valenzuela; Referee's Assistants: George Gansner; Chris Strickland; 4th 
Official: Ricardo Salazar 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Taylor Twellman 
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2006 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 1, Chelsea FC 0 – Aug. 5, 2006, Toyota Park, Bridgeview, Ill. 
Attendance: 21,210 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Chelsea FC 0 0 0 
MLS All-Stars 0 1 1 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MLS -- De Rosario (O'Brien) 70 
 
Chelsea FC -- Carlo Cudicini (Hilario 64), Geremi Njitap, Paulo Ferreira (Ricardo Carvalho 46), 
John Terry, Wayne Bridge (Lassana Diarra 46), Michael Essien, Michael Ballack (John Obi Mikel 
46), Frank Lampard, Shaun Wright-Phillips (Joe Cole 46) (Jimmy Smith 52), Didier Drogba 
(Salomon Kalou 46), Andriy Shevchenko (Arjen Robben 46). Substitutes Not Used: Ryan 
Bertrand, Michael Mancienne, Michael Woods. 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (John Terry 2, Salomon Kalou 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (5 tied with 1); 
FOULS: 13 (Lassana Diarra 3); OFFSIDES: 5 (Salomon Kalou 3); CORNER KICKS: 6 (Frank 
Lampard 3); SAVES: 1 (Hilario 1) 
 
MLS All-Stars -- Troy Perkins (Joe Cannon 46), Bobby Boswell, Facundo Erpen, Jimmy Conrad 
(Eddie Robinson 46), Chris Albright (Ronnie O'Brien 46), Dwayne De Rosario, Christian Gomez 
(Freddy Adu 46), Richard Mulrooney (Ricardo Clark 46), Joshua Gros, Brian Ching (Nate Jaqua 
46), Jaime Moreno (Alecko Eskandarian 46). 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Dwayne De Rosario 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Dwayne De Rosario 1, Freddy 
Adu 1); FOULS: 9 (Jimmy Conrad 4); OFFSIDES: 1 (Brian Ching 1); CORNER KICKS: 5 (Dwayne 
De Rosario 2, Freddy Adu 2); SAVES: 5 (Joe Cannon 3) 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
MLS -- Jimmy Conrad (caution; Reckless Foul) 31 
CHL -- Michael Essien (caution; Tackle from Behind) 82 
 
Referee: Abbey Okulaja; Referee's Assistants: Nate Clement; Chris Strickland; 4th Official: Terry 
Vaughn 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Dwayne De Rosario 
 
2007 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 2, Celtic FC 0- July 19, 2007, Dick's Sporting Goods Park, Commerce City, Colo. 
Attendance: 18,661 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Celtic FC 0 0 0 
MLS All-Stars 2 0 2 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MLS -- Angel (De Rosario)  36 
MLS -- Toja (unassisted)  44 
 
Celtic FC -- Artur Boruc, Stephen McManus, Lee Naylor, Steven Pressley (Bobo Balde 73), Mark 
Wilson, Scott Brown, Massimo Donati (Thomas Gravesen 68), Paul Hartley, Jiri Jarosik (Aiden 
McGeady 53), Scott McDonald (Maciej Zurawski 66), Jan Vennegoor of Hesselink). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 5 (Scott McDonald 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Scott Brown 1, Jiri Jarosik 1); 
FOULS: 7 (Scott Brown 2, Steven Pressley 2); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Artur 
Boruc 6; CAUTIONS: Steven Pressley 27, Scott Brown 49; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
MLS All-Stars -- Matt Reis (Kevin Hartman 47+), Jonathan Bornstein, Jimmy Conrad, Michael 
Parkhurst (Eddie Pope 83), Ricardo Clark (Pablo Mastroeni 60), Dwayne De Rosario (Christian 
Gomez 65), Shalrie Joseph, Ronnie O'Brien (Cobi Jones 80), Juan Toja, Juan Pablo Angel (Brian 
Ching 65), Eddie Johnson (Landon Donovan 65). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 13 (Eddie Johnson 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (Eddie Johnson 2, Juan Toja 2); 
FOULS: 14 (Shalrie Joseph 3); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Kevin Hartman 2; 
CAUTIONS: None; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Baldomero Toledo; Referee's Assistants: David Bragg, Jose Corro; 4th Official: Michael 
Kennedy. 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Juan Pablo Angel 
 

 
2008 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 3, West Ham United FC 2 - July 24, 2008, BMO Field, Toronto, Ont., Canada 
Attendance: 20,844 (sellout) 
 
SCORING SUMMARY:  
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
West Ham United 1 1 2 
MLS All-Stars 2 1 3  
 
WHU -- Ashton (Cole) 26 
MLS -- Gomez (Blanco, Beckham) 27 
MLS -- Blanco (Toja) 43 
WHU -- Ashton (Boa Morte) 67 
MLS -- De Rosario (penalty kick) 69 
 
West Ham United -- Robert Green, Lucas Neill, Calum Davenport, Anton Ferdinand, Joe 
Widdowson, Julien Faubert (Junior Stanislas 75), Hayden Mullins (Jack Collison 65), Scott Parker, 
Matthew Etherington (Luis Boa Morte 46), Dean Ashton (Kyel Reid 80), Carlton Cole (Tony Stokes 
91+) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Carlton Cole 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (3 tied with 2); FOULS: 15 (Scott 
Parker 4); OFFSIDES: 2 (Dean Ashton 1, Carlton Cole 1); CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: 1 (Robert 
Green 1) 
 
MLS All-Stars -- Matt Reis (Pat Onstad 70), Jonathan Bornstein (Edson Buddle 88), Frankie 
Hejduk (Steve Ralston 88), Jimmy Conrad, Pablo Mastroeni, David Beckham, Christian Gomez 
(Jim Brennan 59), Shalrie Joseph, Juan Toja (Dwayne De Rosario 59), Kenny Cooper (Juan 
Pablo Angel 46), Cuauhtemoc Blanco (Landon Donovan 46) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (David Beckham 3, Kenny Cooper 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Dwayne De 
Rosario 2); FOULS: 17 (Frankie Hejduk 4); OFFSIDES: 4 (Juan Pablo Angel 2); CORNER KICKS: 
7; SAVES: 5 (Matt Reis 4) 
 
Misconduct Summary:  
WHU -- Scott Parker (caution; Delaying a Restart) 46+ 
MLS -- Jonathan Bornstein (caution; Pushing, Holding) 52 
MLS -- Frankie Hejduk (caution; Reckless Foul) 56 
MLS -- Jimmy Conrad (caution; Reckless Foul) 82 
 
Referee: Mauricio Navarro; Referee's Assistants: Hector Vergara; Greg Barkey; 4th Official: Mark 
Geiger 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Cuauhtemoc Blanco 
 
2009 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
Everton FC 1, MLS All-Stars 1-- July 29, 2009, Rio Tinto Stadium, Sandy, Utah 
(Everton win 4-3 on penalty kicks) 
Attendance: 20,120 (sellout) 
 
SCORING SUMMARY: 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Everton FC 1 0 1 
MLS All-Stars 1 0 1 
  
EVE -- Saha (unassisted) 12 
MLS -- Davis (Holden, Casey) 26 
 
Penalty-kick shootout: 
EVE -- James Vaughan (High)  
MLS -- Landon Donovan (Goal)  
EVE -- Jo (Saved)  
MLS -- Brad Davis (Saved)  
EVE -- Leighton Baines (Goal)  
MLS -- Davy Arnaud (Saved)  
EVE -- Phil Neville (Goal)  
MLS -- Will Johnson (Goal)  
EVE -- Joleon Lescott (Goal)  
MLS -- Conor Casey (Goal)  
EVE -- Jack Rodwell (Goal)  
MLS -- Freddie Ljungberg (Saved)  
 
Everton FC -- Tim Howard, Tony Hibbert, Joleon Lescott, Joseph Yobo, Leighton Baines, Tim 
Cahill (James Wallace 76), Marouane Fellaini (Jo 55), Phil Neville, Jack Rodwell, Leon Osman 
(James Vaughan 76), Louis Saha (Jose Baxter 76). Substitutes Not Used: Carlo Nash 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 6 (Louis Saha 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (Louis Saha 2); FOULS: 17 (Tim Cahill 3, 
Louis Saha 3); OFFSIDES: 1 (Louis Saha 1); CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: 6 (Tim Howard 6) 
 
MLS All-Stars -- Kasey Keller (Zach Thornton 46), Geoff Cameron, Chad Marshall (Bakary 
Soumare 46), Wilman Conde (Jhon Kennedy Hurtado 64), Stuart Holden (Javier Morales 64), Kyle 
Beckerman (Will Johnson 46), Freddie Ljungberg, Brad Davis, Fredy Montero (Landon Donovan 
46), Conor Casey, Cuauhtemoc Blanco (Davy Arnaud 63). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 21 (Brad Davis 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (5 tied with 1); FOULS: 17 (Conor 
Casey 3); OFFSIDES: 2 (Conor Casey 2); CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: 2 (Kasey Keller 2) 
 
Misconduct Summary: 
EVE -- Jack Rodwell (caution; Tactical Foul) 78 
 
Referee: Ricardo Salazar; Referee's Assistants: Joe Fletcher; Philippe Briere; 4th Official: Terry 
Vaughn 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Tim Howard (Everton FC) 
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2010 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
Manchester United FC 5, MLS All-Stars 2-- July 28, 2010 -- Reliant Stadium, Houston, Texas 
Attendance: 70,728 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Manchester United FC 2 3 5 
MLS All-Stars 0 2 2 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MNU--Macheda (unassisted)   1 
MNU--Macheda (Nani 1)  13 
MLS--Ching (Ferreira) 64 
MNU--Gibson (unassisted)  70 
MNU--Cleverley (Fletcher)  73 
MNU--Hernandez (Scholes)  84 
MLS--De Rosario (Ching) 90 
 
MANCHESTER UNITED--Edwin van der Sar, Wes Brown, Jonny Evans, Fabio (Paul 
Scholes  72), Rafael, Nani (Javier Hernandez  63), Darren Fletcher, Ryan Giggs 
(Darron Gibson  51), John O'Shea, Federico Macheda (Danny Welbeck  63), Gabriel 
Obertan (Tom Cleverley  23). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Cleverley 3, Macheda 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 9 (Cleverley 3); FOULS: 
13 (3 tied with 2); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: van der Sar 9; CAUTIONS: 
J.Evans  53;EJECTIONS: None. 
 
MLS ALL-STARS--Donovan Ricketts (Nick Rimando  45), Kevin Alston (Dwayne De 
Rosario  74), Chad Marshall (Wilman Conde  63), Jamison Olave (Omar Gonzalez 
45), Heath Pearce (Landon Donovan  74), Guillermo Barros Schelotto (David 
Ferreira  45), Marco Pappa (Jeff Larentowicz  45), Shalrie Joseph (Brad Davis 
74), Sebastien Le Toux (Bobby Convey  45), Javier Morales (Jaime Moreno  63), Juan Pablo 
Angel (Brian Ching 46) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 19 (Pappa 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 11 (Pappa 3); FOULS: 9 (Alston 3, 
Ferreira 3); OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: 4 (Rimando 4); CAUTIONS:  
Conde 69; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Jorge Gonzalez; Referee's Assistants: Craig Lowry, Thomas Supple; 4th Official: Michael 
Kennedy. 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Federico Macheda (Manchester United) 
 
2011 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
Manchester United FC 4, MLS All-Stars 0-- July 27, 2011 – Red Bull Arena, Harrison, N.J. 
Attendance: 26,760 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Manchester United FC 2 2 4 
MLS All-Stars 0 0 0 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MNU--Anderson 1 (Rooney 1, Berbatov 1)  20 
MNU--Park 1 (Evra 1)  45 
MNU--Berbatov 1 (Rooney 2)  52 
MNU--Welbeck 1 (Anderson 1)  68 
 
MANCHESTER UNITED--Anders Lindegaard (Ben Amos  46), Patrice Evra, Rio Ferdinand (Chris 
Smalling  61), Phil Jones, Nemanja Vidic (Mame Biram Diouf 73), Michael Carrick (Tom Cleverley  
61), Park Ji-Sung (Nani  61), Ashley Young (Danny Welbeck  61), Anderson (Fabio  73), Dimitar 
Berbatov (Michael Owen  61), Wayne Rooney (Federico Macheda  61). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11 (Rooney 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Welbeck 2); FOULS: 3 (3 tied with 1); 
OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 4; SAVES: Lindegaard 4, Amos 1; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
MLS ALL-STARS--Faryd Mondragon (Tally Hall  46, Kasey Keller  83), Bobby Convey (Corey 
Ashe  61), Sean Franklin (Heath Pearce  46), Tim Ream (Matt Besler  76), Jamison Olave (Geoff 
Cameron  38), David Beckham, Brad Davis (Jack Jewsbury 61), Shalrie Joseph (Kyle Beckerman  
46), Omar Bravo (Juan Agudelo  81), Omar Cummings (Nick LaBrocca  46), Thierry Henry (Chris 
Wondolowski  46). 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 13 (Beckham 3; Davis 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Davis 2); FOULS: 7 (Beckerman 
2); OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: Mondragon 1, Keller 1; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Jair Marrufo; Assistant Referees: C.J. Morgante; Corey Rockwell. 4th Official: Jorge 
Gonzalez 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Park Ji-Sung (Manchester United) 
 
 

 
2012 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 3, Chelsea FC 2-- July 26, 2012 – PPL Park, Chester, Pa. 
Attendance: 19,236 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Chelsea FC 1 1 2 
MLS All-Stars 1 2 3 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MLS—Wondolowski (unassisted)  21 
CHL--Terry (Lampard) 32 
CHL--Lampard (Ramires) 58 
MLS--Pontius (De Rosario, Beckham) 73 
MLS--Johnson (Beckerman, Pontius) 91+ 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Jimmy Nielsen (Dan Kennedy 46); Aurélien Collin (Carlos Valdes 36), Jay 
DeMerit, Justin Morrow (Ramiro Corrales 56), Steven Beitashour, David Beckham (Michael Farfan 
74), Osvaldo Alonso (Kyle Beckerman 56), Dwayne De Rosario, Landon Donovan (Chris Pontius 
46), Thierry Henry (Graham Zusi 57), Chris Wondolowski (Eddie Johnson 60) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (Pontius 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (5 tied with 1); FOULS: 5 (Alonso 2); 
OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 1; SAVES: Nielsen 1, Kennedy 2; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
CHELSEA FC -- Henrique Hilário (Ross Turnbull 46); John Terry (David Luiz 46), Gary Cahill 
(Nathaniel Chalobah 76), Branislav Ivanovic, Ashley Cole (Paulo Ferreira 46), Frank Lampard 
(Raul Meireles 61), Yossi Benayoun (Florent Malouda 46), Marko Marin (Lucas Piazon 61), 
Michael Essien (John Obi Mikel 61), Ramires (Eden Hazard 61), Romelu Lukaku (Kevin De 
Bruyne 75) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 18 (Marin 4, Lampard 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Lampard 2); FOULS: 16 
(Ramires 3); OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: Henrique 2; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Baldomero Toledo; Referee's Assistants: Ian Anderson, Gregory Barkey; 4th Official: 
Jorge Gonzalez 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Chris Pontius 
 
 
 
 
2013 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
AS Roma 3, MLS All-Stars 1-- July 31, 2013 – Sporting Park, Kansas City, Kan. 
Attendance: 21,175 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
AS Roma 1 2 3 
MLS All-Stars 0 1 1 
 
Scoring Summary: 
ROM--Strootman (Florenzi, Pjanić) 4 
ROM--Florenzi (Balzaretti) 47 
ROM--Tallo (Strootman, Bradley) 69 
MLS--Gonzalez (Sanvezzo) 91+ 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Raúl Fernández (Nick Rimando 46); Tony Beltran, Matt Besler (Omar 
Gonzalez 46), Aurélien Collin, Corey Ashe (DeAndre Yedlin 66), Will Johnson (Chris Wondolowski 
46), Kyle Beckerman (Patrice Bernier 46), Brad Davis (Landon Donovan 46), Graham Zusi 
(Camilo Sanvezzo 24), Marco Di Vaio (Mike Magee 46), Thierry Henry (Jack McInerney 57) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 12 (Gonzalez 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (4 tied with 1); FOULS: 11 (Beltran 2); 
OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 7; SAVES: Fernandez 1, Rimando 2; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
AS ROMA -- Morgan De Sanctis (Bogdan Lobonț 63); Vasilis Torosidis, Mehdi Benatia, Leandro 
Castán, Federico Balzaretti, Miralem Pjanić (Marquinho 63), Michael Bradley, Alessandro Florenzi 
(Daniele De Rossi 63), Kevin Strootman, Francesco Totti (Federico Ricci 87), Junior Tallo 
(Gianluca Caprari 80) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 11 (Tallo 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Tallo 2); FOULS: 8 (Strootman 3); OFFSIDE: 
3; CORNER KICKS: 3; SAVES: Lobonț 3; CAUTIONS: Pjanić 54; Marquinho 85); EJECTIONS: 
None. 
 
Referee: Hilario Grajeda; Referee's Assistants: Paul Scott, Bill Dittmar; 4th Official: Drew Fischer 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Alessandro Florenzi (A.S. Roma) 
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2014 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 2, FC Bayern München 1 – Aug. 7, 2014 – Providence Park, Portland, Ore. 
Attendance: 21,733 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
FC Bayern München 1 0 1 
MLS All-Stars 0 2 2 
 
Scoring Summary: 
FCB--Lewandowski (Rafinha) 8 
MLS--Wright-Phillips (Torres, Boswell) 51 
MLS--Donovan (Valeri) 70 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Nick Rimando (Bill Hamid 46); Aurélien Collin(Bobby Boswell 46), DeAndre 
Yedlin (Sean Franklin 46), Matt Besler (Liam Ridgewell 46), Michael Parkhurst (Osvaldo Alonso 
46), Clint Dempsey (Will Johnson 46), Graham Zusi (Bradley Wright-Phillips 46), Michael Bradley 
(Maurice Edu 46), Thierry Henry (Landon Donovan 48; Dominic Dwyer 71), Tim Cahill (Diego 
Valeri 46), Obafemi Martins (Erick Torres 46) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 9 (Dempsey, Henry 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (3 tied with 1); FOULS: 8 (Alonso, 
Johnson 2); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: Rimando 5, Hamid 3; CAUTIONS: Alonso 
89; Johnson 92+; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
FC BAYERN MÜNCHEN -- Tom Starke (Manuel Neuer 62); David Alaba (Arjen Robben 86), Javi 
Martínez, Rafinha, Gianluca Gaudino (Dante 62), Juan Bernat (Bastian Schweinsteiger 80), 
Pierre-Emile Höjbjerg (Jerome Boateng 73), Sebastian Rode (Thomas Müller 80), Claudio Pizarro 
(Julian Green 37; Philipp Lahm 82), Robert Lewandowski (Diego Contento 80), Xherdan Shaqiri 
(Mario Götze 80) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Lewandowski, Shaqiri 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 9 (Shaqiri 3); FOULS: 5 
(Rafinha 2); OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: Starke 1; CAUTIONS: Boateng 91+; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Jair Marrufo; Referee's Assistants: Claudio Badea, Corey Parker; 4th Official: Ismail 
Elfath 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Landon Donovan 
 
 
2015 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
MLS All-Stars 2, Tottenham Hotspur FC 1 – July 30, 2015 – Dick's Sporting Goods Park, Commerce City, Colo. 
Attendance: 18,671 (standing room only sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Tottenham Hotspur FC 1 0 1 
MLS All-Stars 2 0 2 
 
Scoring Summary: 
MLS--Kaká (penalty kick) 20 
MLS--Villa (Kaká; Dempsey) 23 
THFC--Kane 37 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Nick Rimando (David Ousted 46); DaMarcus Beasley (Waylon Francis 46), 
Matt Besler (Laurent Ciman 46), Omar Gonzalez (Chad Marshall 46), Tony Beltran (Drew Moor 
46); Gyasi Zardes (Benny Feilhaber 46), Dax McCarty (Sam Cronin 46 / Jozy Altidore 77), Kaka 
(Juninho 46), Graham Zusi (Ethan Finlay 46); David Villa (Kei Kamara 46), Clint Dempsey (Fabian 
Castillo 46) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 8 (Dempsey 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 3 (3 tied with 1); FOULS: 5 (5 tied with 1); 
OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: Rimando 3, Ousted 2; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR -- Michel Vorm (Luke McGee 63); Ben Davies (Danny Rose 63), Jan 
Vertonghen (Kevin Wimmer 46), Toby Alderweireld (Federico Fazio 63), Kyle Walker (Kieran 
Trippier 46); Nabil Bentaleb (Dele Alli 46), Eric Dier (Harry Winks 63); Nacer Chadli (Josh 
Onomah 63), Christian Eriksen (Thomas Carroll 46), Mousa Dembele (DeAndre Yedlin 63); Harry 
Kane (Shaq Coulthirst 77) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 14 (Kane 6); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Kane 4); FOULS: 11 (Bentaleb 2); OFFSIDE: 
3; CORNER KICKS: 7; SAVES: Vorm 1; CAUTIONS: Dier 36; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Ismail Elfath; Referee's Assistants: Jeffrey Muschik, Brian Dunn; 4th Official: Sorin Stoica 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Kaká 
 
 

 
2016 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
Arsenal FC 2, MLS All-Stars 1 – July 28, 2016 – Avaya Stadium, San Jose, Calif. 
Attendance: 18,000 (standing room only sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Arsenal FC 1 1 2 
MLS All-Stars 1 0 1 
 
Scoring Summary: 
AFC--Campbell (penalty kick) 11 
MLS--Drogba (unassisted) 47+ 
AFC--Akpom (Monreal, Willock) 87 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Andre Blake (David Bingham 46); Jelle Van Damme (Steve Birnbaum 46), 
Keegan Rosenberry (Andrew Farrell 46), Kellyn Acosta (Brandon Vincent 57), Laurent Ciman 
(Kendall Waston 46), Andrea Pirlo (Sacha Kljestan 32; Clint Dempsey 73), David Villa (Ignacio 
Piatti 33, Chris Wondolowski 73) Giovani dos Santos (Wil Trapp 46), Kaká (Mauro Díaz 46), Kyle 
Beckerman (Darlington Nagbe 46), Didier Drogba (Sebastian Giovinco 46; Cyle Larin 77) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Drogba 4); SHOTS ON GOAL: 4 (Drogba 2); FOULS: 6 (6 tied with 1); 
OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: Blake 3, Bingham 2; CAUTIONS: Ciman 10; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
ARSENAL FC -- Petr Cech (Emiliano Martinez 67); Kieran Gibbs (Nacho Monreal 46), Krystian 
Bielik (Calum Chambers 46), Mathieu Debuchy (Héctor Bellerín 46), Rob Holding, Alex Oxlade-
Chamberlain (Chuba Akpom 67), Francis Coquelin (Granit Xhaka 46), Jack Wilshere (Alex Iwobi 
46), Joel Campbell (Jeff Reine-Adelaide 68) Mohamed Elneny (Gedion Zelalem 67), Theo Walcott 
(Chris Willock 67) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 15 (Campbell, Walcott 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (Walcott, Xhaka 2); FOULS: 9 
(Campbell, Coquelin 2); OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: Cech 3; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Chris Penso; Referee's Assistants: Frank Anderson, Matthew Nelson; 4th Official: Juan 
Guzman 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Chuba Akpom (Arsenal FC) 
 
 
2017 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
CF Real Madrid 1, MLS All-Stars 1 – August 2, 2017 – Soldier Field, Chicago, Ill. 
(Real Madrid win 4-2 on penalty kicks) 
Attendance: 61,428 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Real Madrid 0 1 1 
MLS All-Stars 0 1 1 
 
Scoring Summary: 
RM--Mayoral (Ceballos) 59 
MLS--Dwyer (dos Santos) 87 
 
Penalty-kick shootout: 
RM -- Karim Benzema (Scored) 
MLS -- Dominic Dwyer (Saved) 
RM -- Gareth Bale (Scored) 
MLS -- Diego Valeri (Scored) 
RM -- Mateo Kovacic (Scored) 
MLS -- Miguel Almirón (Scored) 
RM -- Marcelo (Scored) 
MLS -- Giovani dos Santos (Crossbar) 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Tim Howard (Stefan Frei 46); Graham Zusi (Hernán Grana 46), Greg Garza 
(DaMarcus Beasley 7; Kellyn Acosta 46), Jelle Van Damme (Michael Parkhurst 46), Johan 
Kappelhof(Matt Hedges 46); Bastian Schweinsteiger (Dax McCarty 46); Kaká (Miguel Almirón 46), 
Michael Bradley (Diego Valeri 46); David Villa (Dominic Dwyer 46), Jozy Altidore (Ignacio Piatti 
31; Giovani dos Santos 62), Sebastian Giovinco (Nemanja Nikolic 46) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (Villa 2); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Villa, Dwyer 1); FOULS: 8 (Schweinsteiger 2); 
OFFSIDE: 4; CORNER KICKS: 5; SAVES: 4 (Howard, Frei 2); CAUTIONS: None; EJECTIONS: 
None. 
 
CF REAL MADRID -- Keylor Navas (Rubén Yáñez 46; Luca Zidane 72); Achraf Hakimi (Daniel 
Carvajal 61), Nacho (Álvaro Tejero 72), Sergio Ramos (Jesús Vallejo 46), Theo Hernández 
(Mateo Kovacic 61); Isco (Marcelo 61), Marcos Llorente (Casemiro 61), Toni Kroos (Dani Ceballos 
46); Borja Mayoral (Karim Benzema 61), Lucas Vázquez (Óscar 72), Marco Asensio (Gareth Bale 
61) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 30 (Kroos, Bale 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 5 (Marco Asensio 2); FOULS: 4 (Lucas 
Vázquez 2); OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 8; SAVES: Navas 1; CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Allen Chapman; Referee's Assistants: Adam Wienckowski, Jeremy Hanson; 4th Official: 
José Carlos Rivero 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Borja Mayoral (CF Real Madrid) 
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2018 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
Juventus FC 1, MLS All-Stars 1 – August 1, 2018 – Mercedes-Benz Stadium, Atlanta, Ga. 
(Juventus win 5-3 on penalty kicks) 
Attendance: 72,317 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Juventus FC 1 0 1 
MLS All-Stars 1 0 1 
 
Scoring Summary: 
JUV -- Favilli (Pereira) 21 
MLS -- Martínez (Vela) 26 
 
Penalty-kick shootout: 
JUV -- Nicolo Fagioli (Scored) 
MLS -- Graham Zusi (Scored) 
JUV -- Stefano Beltrame (Scored) 
MLS -- Yoshimar Yotún (Scored) 
JUV -- Grigoris Kastanos (Scored) 
MLS -- Diego Valeri (Scored) 
JUV -- Leandro Fernandes (Scored) 
MLS -- Bradley Wright-Phillips (Left Post) 
JUV -- Mattia De Sciglio (Scored) 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Brad Guzan (Zack Steffen 46); Aaron Long (Michael Parkhurst 62), Francisco 
Calvo (Alphonso Davies 32; Yoshimar Yotún 63), Laurent Ciman (Matt Hedges 46), Michael 
Murillo (Graham Zusi 46); Alexander Ring (Ilie Sánchez 46), Carlos Vela (Alberth Elis 46), Ignacio 
Piatti (Ezequiel Barco 32; Darwin Quintero 62), Miguel Almirón (Diego Valeri 46), Tyler Adams 
(Jonathan dos Santos 32; Wilfried Zahibo 62); Josef Martínez (Sebastian Giovinco 32; Bradley 
Wright-Phillips 62) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Elis 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 7 (Elis 2); FOULS: 10 (Ring, Sanchez 2); 
OFFSIDE: 2; CORNER KICKS: 6; SAVES: 5 (Guzan 3); CAUTIONS: None; EJECTIONS: None. 
 
JUVENTUS FC -- Wojciech Szczesny (Mattia Perin 46); Alex Sandro (Mattia De Sciglio 46), 
Andrea Barzagli (Medhi Benatia 46), Daniele Rugani, João Cancelo (Alessandro Di Pardo 74); 
Emre Can (Grigoris Kastanos 46), Miralem Pjanic (Leandro Fernandes 46), Sami Khedira (Nicolo 
Fagioli 46); Andrea Favilli (Stefano Beltrame 46), Federico Bernardeschi (Luca Clemenza 46), 
Matheus Pereira (Pietro Beruatto 65) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 17 (Clemenza 5); SHOTS ON GOAL: 6 (Bernardeschi 2); FOULS: 8 (Fernandes 
4); OFFSIDE: 3; CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: 5 (Perin 3); CAUTIONS: Sandro 44; Fernandes 88; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
Referee: Robert Sibiga; Referee's Assistants: Jason White, Eric Weisbrod; Fourth Official: Nima 
Saghafi; Video Assistant Referee: Alex Chilowicz 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Josef Martínez 
 
 
2019 MLS ALL-STAR GAME 
Atlético de Madrid 3, MLS All-Stars 0 – July 31, 2019 – Exploria Stadium, Orlando, Fla. 
Attendance: 25,527 (sellout) 
 
Goals by Period 1 2 T 
Atlético de Madrid 1 2 3 
MLS All-Stars 0 0 0 
 
Scoring Summary: 
ATM -- Llorente (Riquelme, Herrera) 43 
ATM -- João Félix (Ñíguez) 85 
ATM -- Diego Costa (João Félix) 93+ 
 
MLS ALL-STARS -- Brad Guzan (Andre Blake 31; Nick Rimando 59) -- Graham Zusi (Mark-
Anthony Kaye 46), Kemar Lawrence (Romain Métanire 46), Matt Hedges (Bastian Schweinsteiger 
46), Walker Zimmerman (Leandro González Pirez 46); Alejandro Pozuelo (Gonzalo Martínez 46), 
Carlos Vela (Jonathan dos Santos 46), Diego Chara (Nicolás Lodeiro 46), Nani (Ezequiel Barco 
46; Maximiliano Moralez 73), Wayne Rooney (Diego Rossi 46, Paxton Pomykal 73); Zlatan 
Ibrahimovic (Josef Martínez 30; Chris Wondolowski 59) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 10 (G. Martínez 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 2 (Lodeiro, Barco 1); FOULS: 6 (Chara 
2); OFFSIDE: 0; CORNER KICKS: 2; SAVES: 5 (Guzan, Rimando 2); CAUTIONS: None; 
EJECTIONS: None. 
 
ATLETICO de MADRID -- Antonio Adán (Jan Oblak 56) -- Carlos Isaac (João Félix 56), Felipe 
(Stefan Savic 56), Manuel Sánchez (Thomas Lemar 56), Mario Hermoso (Francisco Montero 56); 
Héctor Herrera (Koke 56), Juan Manuel Sanabria (Toni Moya 35; Renan Lodi 56), Marcos 
Llorente (Saúl Ñíguez 56), Vitolo (Kieran Trippier 56); Rodrigo Riquelme (Sergio Camello 56; Ivan 
Saponjic 82), Ángel Correa (Diego Costa 56) 
 
TOTAL SHOTS: 19 (Isaac 3); SHOTS ON GOAL: 8 (João Félix 2); FOULS: 13 (4 tied with 2); 
OFFSIDE: 1; CORNER KICKS: 9; SAVES: 2 (Adán, Oblak 1); CAUTIONS: None; EJECTIONS: 
None. 
 
Referee: Drew Fischer; Referee's Assistants: Brian Dunn, Logan Brown; Fourth Official: Timothy 
Ford; Video Assistant Referee: Edvin Jurisevic 
 
MOST VALUABLE PLAYER – Marcos Llorente (Atlético de Madrid) 
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MLS ALL-STAR GAME HISTORY 
 

MLS ALL-STAR GAME – INDIVIDUAL LEADERS (ALL-TIME); MLS PLAYERS ONLY 
 
TIMES SELECTED 
PLAYER TEAM SEL GP 
Landon Donovan LA* 14 12 
Eddie Pope NYR* 11 8 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 9 8 
Cobi Jones LA 9 8 
Nick Rimando RSL* 9 6 
Pablo Mastroeni COL* 9 5 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 9 5 
Brian McBride CHI* 8 7 
Preki KC* 8 8 
 
GAMES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 8 
Cobi Jones LA 8 
Eddie Pope RSL* 8 
Preki KC* 8 
 
GAMES STARTED 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Preki KC* 8 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 7 
Eddie Pope RSL* 7 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 6 
10 players tied with  5 
 
MINUTES PLAYED 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Landon Donovan LA* 585 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 505 
Jeff Agoos NYR* 452 
Preki KC* 452 
Shalrie Joseph SEA* 434 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAMGP GOALS 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 6 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 5 
Cobi Jones LA 8 4 
Preki KC* 8 4 
4 players tied with   3 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 8 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 6 8 
Cobi Jones LA 8 7 
Preki KC* 8 6 
Marcelo Balboa NYR* 5 4 
Mauricio Cienfuegos LA 7 4 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 4 
 
SHOTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP SHOTS 
Preki KC* 8 21 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 20 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 2 15 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 14 
Jason Kreis RSL* 5 12 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP SOG 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 11 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 11 
Mamadou Diallo NY* 2 9 
Jason Kreis RSL* 5 9 
Luis Hernandez LA 2 8 
Preki KC* 8 8 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FC 
Jimmy Conrad CHV* 5 11 
Shalrie Joseph SEA* 6 9 
Frankie Hejduk LA* 5 7 
Pablo Mastroeni LA* 5 6 
Leonel Alvarez NE* 2 5 
Kyle Beckerman RSL* 5 5 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
PLAYER TEAM GP FS 
Dwayne De Rosario DC* 5 10 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 8 
Preki KC* 8 7 
DaMarcus Beasley HOU* 5 6 
Clint Dempsey SEA* 4 6 
Marco Etcheverry DC 7 6 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 6 

 
CAUTIONS (YELLOWS) 
PLAYER TEAM GP CAUT 
Jimmy Conrad CHV* 5 2 
8 players tied with   1 
 
OFFSIDES 
PLAYER TEAM GP OFF 
Taylor Twellman NE 3 11 
Ariel Graziani SJ* 3 4 
Luis Hernandez LA 2 4 
Vitalis Takawira KC 2 4 
7 players tied with   3 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWG 
Dwayne De Rosario DC* 5 2 
13 players tied with   1 
 
GAME-WINNING ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GWA 
Clint Dempsey SEA* 4 2 
Carlos Valderrama COL* 6 2 
13 players tied with   1 
 
HAT TRICKS 
PLAYER TEAM GP HATS 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 1 
 
MULTI-GOAL GAMES 
PLAYER TEAM GP GAMES 
Jeff Cunningham CLB* 1 1 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 2 1 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 1 
Amado Guevara TOR* 2 1 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 1 
Preki KC* 8 1 
Ante Razov CHV* 2 1 
 
PENALTY-KICK GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP PKG 
Dwayne De Rosario DC* 5 1 
Amado Guevara TOR* 2 1 
Joe-Max Moore NE 1 1 
Kaka ORL 1 1 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL PCT. 
PLAYER TEAMGP SHOTSSOG PCT 
Landon Donovan LA* 12 14 11 78.6 
Jason Kreis RSL* 5 12 9 75.0 
Mamadou Diallo NYR* 2 15 9 60.0 
Brian McBride CHI* 7 20 11 55.0 
Minimum: 9 shots on goal 
 

 
GAMES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GP 
Nick Rimando RSL* 6 
Tony Meola NYR* 5 
Zach Thornton CHV* 5 
Jorge Campos CHI* 3 
Joe Cannon VAN* 3 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 3 
Tim Howard COL* 3 
Matt Reis NE* 3 
 
GAMES STARTED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM GS 
Tony Meola NYR* 4 
Matt Reis NE* 3 
Nick Rimando RSL* 3 
Jorge Campos CHI* 2 
Tim Howard COL* 2 
 
MINUTES PLAYED IN GOAL 
PLAYER TEAM MIN 
Nick Rimando RSL* 256 
Tony Meola NY* 210 
Matt Reis NE* 204 
Zach Thornton CHV* 197 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 180 
 
GOALKEEPER WINS 
PLAYER TEAM GP WON 
Joe Cannon VAN* 3 2 
Kevin Hartman DAL* 3 2 
Tony Meola NYR* 5 2 
9 players tied with   1 
 
GOALKEEPER LOSSES 
PLAYER TEAM GP LOST 
Jorge Campos CHI* 3 2 
10 players tied with   1 
 
SAVES 
PLAYER TEAM GP SVS 
Tony Meola NYR* 5 19 
Nick Rimando RSL* 6 17 
Joe Cannon VAN* 3 16 
Tim Howard COL* 3 15 
Zach Thornton CHV* 5 15 
 
SAVES PERCENTAGE 
PLAYER TEAM GP SAVES SOG PCT 
Scott Garlick RSL* 2 12 13 92.3 
Tim Howard COL* 3 15 17 88.2 
Kevin Hartman NYR* 3 12 14 85.7 
Tony Meola NYR* 5 19 26 73.1 
Joe Cannon VAN* 3 16 22 72.7 
Minimum: 10 saves 
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MLS ALL-STAR GAME HISTORY 
 
MLS ALL-STAR GAME – SINGLE-GAME RECORDS (INDIVIDUAL) 
 
GOALS 
4 Landon Donovan, WST 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
2 Preki, WST 07/17/1999 at EST W 6-4 
2 Mamadou Diallo, EST 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
2 Ante Razov, WST 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
2 Brian McBride, EST 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
2 Amado Guevara, EST 07/31/2004 vs. WST W 3-2 
2 Jeff Cunningham, MAS 07/30/2005 vs. FFC W 4-1 
2 Dean Ashton, WHU 07/24/2008 at MAS L 2-3 
2 Federico Macheda, MNU 07/28/2010 at MAS W 5-2 
 
ASSISTS 
4 Cobi Jones, WST 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
4 Carlos Valderrama, EST 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
 
SHOTS  
10 Mamadou Diallo, EST 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
7 Chiquinho Conde, EST 07/09/1997 vs. WST W 5-4 
6 Carlos Valderrama, EST 07/09/1997 vs. WST W 5-4 
6 Harry Kane, TOT 07/29/2015 at MAS L 1-2 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
6 Mamadou Diallo, EST 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
5 Landon Donovan, WST 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
4 Carlos Valderrama, EST 07/09/1997 vs. WST W 5-4 
4 Joe-Max Moore, EST 07/17/1999 vs. WST L 4-6 
4 Luis Hernandez, WST 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
4 Jaime Moreno, EST 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
4 Luis Hernandez, WST 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
4 Dema Kovalenko, WST 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
4 Harry Kane, TOT 07/29/2015 at MAS L 1-2 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
4 Jimmy Conrad, MAS 08/05/2006 vs. CHL W 1-0 
4 Frankie Hejduk, MAS 07/24/2008 vs. WHU W 3-2 
4 Scott Parker, WHU 07/24/2008 at MAS L 2-3 
4 Leandro Fernandes, JUV 08/01/2018 at MAS T 1-1 
 
FOULS SUFFERED 
5 Luis Boa Morte, WHU 07/24/2008 at MAS L 2-3 
5 Freddie Ljungberg, MAS 07/29/2009 vs. EVE L 1-1 
4 Cuauhtemoc Blanco, MAS 07/24/2008 vs. WHU W 3-2 
4 Wilman Conde, MAS 07/29/2009 vs. EVE L 1-1 
4 Dwayne De Rosario, MAS 07/25/2012 vs. CHL W 3-2 
 
OFFSIDE 
6 Taylor Twellman, MAS 07/30/2005 vs. FFC W 4-1 
4 Vitalis Takawira, WST 07/09/1997 at EST L 4-5 
4 Taylor Twellman, MLA 08/02/2003 vs. CDG W 3-1 
 
SAVES 
12 Tim Howard, EST 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
9 Scott Garlick, EST 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
9 Kevin Hartman, MLA 08/02/2003 vs. CDG W 3-1 
9 Edwin van der Sar, MNU 07/28/2010 at MAS W 5-2 
 
SHOTS FACED 
14 Tim Howard, EST 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
11 Zach Thornton, WST 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
11 Edwin van der Sar, MNU 07/28/2010 at MAS W 5-2 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
6 Zach Thornton, WST 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
4 Jorge Campos, WST 07/09/1997 at EST L 4-5 
4 Jorge Campos, WRL 08/02/1998 vs. MUS L 1-6 
4 Tom Presthus, EST 07/17/1999 vs. WST L 4-6 
4 Mike Ammann, EST 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
4 Nick Rimando, EST 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
 

MLS ALL-STAR GAME – SINGLE-GAME RECORDS (TEAM) 
 
GOALS 
9 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
6 MLS USA 08/02/1998 at WRL W 6-1 
6 MLS West 07/17/1999 at EST W 6-4 
6 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
6 MLS West 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
 
ASSISTS  
15 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
12 MLS West 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
10 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
 
SHOTS  
38 MLS East 07/09/1997 vs. WST W 5-4 
34 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
32 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL 
21 MLS West 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
19 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
19 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
17 MLS All-Stars 07/24/2008 vs. WHU W 3-2 
17 MLS All-Stars 07/29/2009 vs. EVE L 1-1 
17 Everton FC 07/29/2009 at MAS W 1-1 
 

 
FOULS SUFFERED 
17 West Ham United 07/24/2008 at MAS L 2-3 
17 MLS All-Stars 07/29/2009 vs. EVE L 1-1 
17 Everton FC 07/29/2009 at MAS W 1-1 
 
CORNER KICKS  
10 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
10 CD Guadalajara 08/02/2003 at MLA L 1-3 
9 MLS West 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
 
OFFSIDE  
9 MLS West 07/09/1997 at EST L 4-5 
7 MLS East 07/09/1997 vs. WST W 5-4 
7 MLS All-Stars 08/02/2003 vs. CDG W 3-1 
7 CD Guadalajara 08/02/2003 at MLA L 1-3 
7 MLS All-Stars 07/30/2005 vs. FFC W 4-1 
 
SAVES  
14 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
12 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
11 MLS West 07/09/1997 at EST L 4-5 
11 MLS West 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
 
SHOTS FACED 
21 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
19 MLS West 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
19 MLS West 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
9 MLS West 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
6 MLS World 08/02/1998 vs. MUS L 1-6 
6 MLS East 07/17/1999 vs. WST L 4-6 
6 MLS East 07/28/2001 vs. WST T 6-6 
6 MLS West 07/28/2001 at EST T 6-6 
 

MLS ALL-STAR GAME – SINGLE-GAME LOWS (TEAM) 
 
GOALS  
0 Chelsea FC 08/05/2006 at MAS L 0-1 
0 Celtic FC 07/19/2007 at MAS L 0-2 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/27/2011 vs. MNU L 0-4 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/31/2019 vs. ATM L 0-3 
 
SHOTS 
5 Celtic FC 07/19/2007 at MAS L 0-2 
6 Everton FC 07/29/2009 at MAS W 1-1 
8 MLS All-Stars 07/25/2012 vs. CHL W 3-2 
8 MLS All-Stars 07/29/2015 vs. TOT W 2-1 
 
SHOTS ON GOAL  
2 MLS All-Stars 08/05/2006 vs. CHL W 1-0 
2 Celtic FC 07/19/2007 at MAS L 0-2 
2 MLS All-Stars 08/02/2017 vs. RM T 1-1 
2 MLS All-Stars 07/31/2019 vs. ATM L 0-3 
3 Everton FC 07/29/2009 at MAS W 1-1 
3 MLS All-Stars 08/06/2014 vs. BYM W 2-1 
3 MLS All-Stars 07/29/2015 vs. TOT W 2-1 
 
FOULS COMMITTED 
1 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
1 MLS West  07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
1 MLS West 07/31/2004 at EST L 2-3 
 
FOULS SUFFERED  
1 MLS East 07/29/2000 vs. WST W 9-4 
1 MLS West 07/29/2000 at EST L 4-9 
1 MLS East 07/31/2004 vs. WST W 3-2 
 
CORNER KICKS 
0 Chelsea FC 07/25/2012 at MAS L 2-3 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/25/2012 vs. CHL W 3-2 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/31/2019 vs. ATM L 0-3 
0 Atletico de Madrid 07/31/2019 at MAS W 3-0 
 
OFFSIDE 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/28/2010 vs. MNU L 2-5 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/27/2011 vs. MNU L 0-4 
0 Chelsea FC 07/25/2012 at MAS L 2-3 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/31/2013 vs. ROM L 1-3 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/31/2019 vs. ATM L 0-3 
 
SAVES  
1 CD Guadalajara 08/02/2003 at MLA L 1-3 
1 Chelsea FC 08/05/2006 at MAS L 0-1 
1 West Ham United 07/24/2008 at MAS L 2-3 
1 Bayern Munich 08/06/2014 at MAS L 1-2 
1 Tottenham Hotspur 07/29/2015 at MAS L 1-2 
1 Real Madrid 08/02/2017 at MAS T 1-1 
 
SHOTS FACED 
2 Chelsea FC 08/05/2006 at MAS L 0-1 
2 MLS All-Stars 07/19/2007 vs. CEL W 2-0 
2 Real Madrid 08/02/2017 at MAS T 1-1 
2 Atletico de Madrid 07/31/2019 at MAS W 3-0 
3 MLS All-Stars 07/29/2009 vs. EVE L 1-1 
3 Bayern Munich 08/06/2014 at MAS L 1-2 
3 Tottenham Hotspur 07/29/2015 at MAS L 1-2 
 
GOALS ALLOWED 
0 MLS All-Stars 08/05/2006 vs. CHL W 1-0 
0 MLS All-Stars 07/19/2007 vs. CEL W 2-0 
0 Manchester United 07/27/2011 at MAS W 4-0 
0 Atletico de Madrid 07/31/2019 at MAS W 3-0 
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MLS IS BACK TOURNAMENT 
 
July 8 – August 12, 2020; ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex, Lake Buena Vista, Fla. 
 
GROUP A 
TEAM  GP PTS W D L GD GF GA 
Orlando City SC  3 7 2 1 0 3 6 3 
Philadelphia Union  3 7 2 1 0 2 4 2 
New York City FC  3 3 1 0 2 -2 2 4 
Inter Miami CF  3 0 0 0 3 -3 2 5 
 
GROUP B 
TEAM  GP PTS W D L GD GF GA 
San Jose Earthquakes  3 7 2 1 0 3 6 3 
Seattle Sounders FC  3 4 1 1 1 2 4 2 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC  3 3 1 0 2 -2 5 7 
Chicago Fire FC  3 3 1 0 2 -3 2 5 
 
GROUP C 
TEAM  GP PTS W D L GD GF GA 
Toronto FC  3 5 1 2 0 1 6 5 
New England Revolution  3 5 1 2 0 1 2 1 
Montreal Impact  3 3 1 0 2 -1 4 5 
D.C. United  3 2 0 2 1 -1 3 4 
 
GROUP D 
TEAM  GP PTS W D L GD GF GA 
Sporting Kansas City  3 6 2 0 1 2 6 4 
Minnesota United FC  3 5 1 2 0 1 4 3 
Real Salt Lake  3 4 1 1 1 0 2 2 
Colorado Rapids  3 1 0 1 2 -3 4 7 
 
GROUP E 
TEAM  GP PTS W D L GD GF GA 
Columbus Crew SC  3 9 3 0 0 7 7 0 
FC Cincinnati  3 6 2 0 1 -1 3 4 
New York Red Bulls  3 3 1 0 2 -3 1 4 
Atlanta United  3 0 0 0 3 -3 0 3 
 
GROUP F 
TEAM  GP PTS W D L GD GF GA 
Portland Timbers  3 7 2 1 0 2 6 4 
Los Angeles Football Club  3 5 1 2 0 4 11 7 
Houston Dynamo  3 2 0 2 1 -1 5 6 
LA Galaxy  3 1 0 1 2 -5 4 9 
 
 
KNOCKOUT ROUND 
 
ROUND-OF-16 
July 25 Orlando City SC (A1) – Montreal Impact (C3) 1-0 
July 25 Philadelphia Union (A2) – New England Revolution (C2) 1-0 
July 26 Toronto FC (C1) – New York City FC (A3) 1-3 
July 26 Sporting Kansas City (D1) –Vancouver Whitecaps FC (B3) 0-0 (3-1 pen) 
July 27 San Jose Earthquakes (B1) – Real Salt Lake (D3) 5-2 
July 27 Seattle Sounders FC (B2) – Los Angeles Football Club (F2) 1-4 
July 28 Columbus Crew SC (E1) – Minnesota United FC (D2) 1-1 (3-5 pen) 
July 28 Portland Timbers (F1) – FC Cincinnati (E2) 1-1 (4-2 pen) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GOALS 
PLAYER TEAM GP GOALS 
Diego Rossi LFC 5 7 
Ayo Akinola TOR 3 5 
Jeremy Ebobisse POR 7 4 
Bradley Wright-Phillips LFC 5 4 
Gyasi Zardes CLB 4 4 
Sebastian Blanco POR 7 3 
Magnus Eriksson SJ 5 3 
Jesus Medina NYC 5 3 
Chris Mueller ORL 7 3 
Nani ORL 7 3 
Sergio Santos PHI 5 3 
Saphir Taider MTL 4 3 
Chris Wondolowski SJ 5 3 
 
 

 
 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
July 30 Philadelphia Union – Sporting Kansas City  3-1 
July 31 Orlando City SC – Los Angeles Football Club  1-1 (5-4 pen) 
August 1 San Jose Earthquakes – Minnesota United FC  1-4 
August 1 New York City FC – Portland Timbers  1-3 
 
SEMIFINALS 
August 5 Philadelphia Union – Portland Timbers  1-2 
August 6 Orlando City SC – Minnesota United FC  3-1 
 
FINAL 
August 11 Portland Timbers – Orlando City SC 2-1 
 
 
 
 
ASSISTS 
PLAYER TEAM GP ASTS 
Sebastian Blanco POR 7 5 
Alejandro Pozuelo TOR 4 5 
Latif Blessing LFC 5 4 
Nani ORL 7 4 
Brian Rodriguez LFC 5 4 
Diego Valeri POR 7 4 
Brenden Aaronson PHI 6 3 
Francisco Ginella LFC 5 3 
Alan Pulido KC 5 3 
Diego Rossi LFC 5 3 
 
 
 

 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT AWARD WINNERS 
MLS is BACK PLAYER OF THE TOURNAMENT presented by adidas: Sebastián Blanco (Portland Timbers) 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT GOLDEN BOOT presented by Audi: Diego Rossi (Los Angeles Football Club) 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT GOLDEN GLOVE presented by Allstate: Andre Blake (Philadelphia Union) 
MLS is BACK YOUNG PLAYER OF THE TOURNAMENT presented by AT&T 5G: Diego Rossi (Los Angeles Football Club) 
MLS is BACK GOAL of the TOURNAMENT presented by AT&T 5G: Andy Polo (Portland Timbers) [76th minute, Aug. 1 vs. New York City FC] 
MLS is BACK SAVE of the TOURNAMENT presented by Allstate: Steve Clark (Portland Timbers) [13th-minute double save vs. LA Galaxy, July 13] 
 
MLS is BACK TOURNAMENT BEST XI presented by BODYARMOR 
Goalkeeper: Andre Blake (Philadelphia Union) 
Defenders:  Larrys Mabiala (Portland Timbers), Mark McKenzie (Philadelphia Union), João Moutinho (Orlando City SC), Ruan (Orlando City SC) 
Midfielders: Brenden Aaronson (Philadelphia Union), Sebastián Blanco (Portland Timbers), Diego Chara (Portland Timbers) 
Forwards: Jeremy Ebobisse (Portland Timbers), Nani (Orlando City SC), Diego Rossi (Los Angeles Football Club) 
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DOMESTIC COMPETITIONS 
 

LAMAR HUNT U.S. OPEN CUP 
 
ALL-TIME MLS TABLE (IN U.S. OPEN CUP) 
  GP W L GF GA PK OT 
Seattle Sounders FC 33 26 7 74 32 3-1 3-2 
Atlanta United 9 7 2 21 10 0-0 1-0 
Chicago Fire 67 49 18 122 71 5-2 9-3 
Los Angeles FC 7 5 2 17 9 0-1 0-0 
D.C. United 60 41 19 117 62 4-4 5-4 
Miami Fusion 9 6 3 24 15 2-1 2-0 
Philadelphia Union 29 19 10 52 34 4-3 3-2 
Sporting Kansas City 54 35 19 109 64 4-1 4-2 
Los Angeles Galaxy 54 34 20 105 60 1-1 7-2 
FC Dallas 62 39 23 121 94 4-2 8-2 
Minnesota United FC 8 5 3 16 12 1-0 0-0 
Portland Timbers 21 13 8 39 22 0-0 1-2 
Orlando City SC 13 8 5 21 18 3-0 1-1 
New York Red Bulls 51 30 25 86 71 3-0 4-5 
Houston Dynamo 31 18 13 58 39 1-1 0-3 
New England Revolution 43 23 20 84 74 3-2 3-6 
Columbus Crew SC 45 24 21 86 61 0-3 3-6 
FC Cincinnati 2 1 1 2 2 0-0 1-0 
San Jose Earthquakes 39 19 20 64 51 3-6 2-1 
Real Salt Lake 28 13 15 45 51 2-1 3-2 
Colorado Rapids 40 17 23 50 68 1-2 1-3 
Chivas USA 17 7 10 23 33 0-2 1-1 
Tampa Bay Mutiny 10 4 6 11 20 1-0 1-1 
New York City FC 7 2 5 9 10 0-2 0-0 
 

ALL-TIME TEAM-BY-TEAM RESULTS 
 
 
ATLANTA UNITED 
2017 
4R: 3-2 v Charleston Battery (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-3 v Miami FC (NASL) (a) 
2018 
4R: 4-0 v Charleston Battery (USL) (h) 
5R: 0-1 v Chicago Fire (h) 
2019 
4R: 3-1 (aet) v Charleston Battery (USLC) (h) 
5R: 3-2 v Columbus Crew SC (a) 
QF: 2-0 v Saint Louis FC (USLC) (h) 
SF: 2-0 v Orlando City SC (a) 
F: 2-1 v Minnesota United FC (h) 
 
CHICAGO FIRE 
1998 
3R: 3-1 v Chicago Stingers (D3) (a) 
QF: 1-1 (4-3 pen) v San Jose Clash (a) 
SF: 3-2 v Dallas Burn (n) 
F: 2-1 (aet) v Columbus Crew (h) 
1999 
3R: 0-1 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (a) 
2000 
2R: 4-0 v Texas Rattlers (D3) (h) 
3R: 1-0 v Chicago Sockers (PDL) (a) 
QF: 5-1 v Dallas Burn (h) 
SF: 2-1 (aet) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
F: 2-1 v Miami Fusion (h) 
2001 
2R: 3-0 v San Diego Flash (A) (h) 
3R: 1-0 v Kansas City Wizards (a) 
QF: 3-2 (aet) v Pittsburgh Riverhounds (h) 
SF: 0-1 (aet) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2002 
3R: 0-1 v Milwaukee Rampage (A) (a) 
2003 
4R: 4-1 v Milwaukee Wave United (A) (a) 
QF: 2-1 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
SF: 3-2 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
F: 1-0 v MetroStars (a) 
2004 
4R: 2-1 (aet) v Columbus Crew (a) 
QF: 1-0 v Richmond Kickers (A) (a) 
SF: 1-0 (aet) v Charleston Battery (A) (h) 
F: 0-1 (aet) v Kansas City Wizards (a) 
2005 
3R: 3-1 v Western Mass. Pioneers (D3) (a) 
4R: 3-2 (aet) v New England Revolution (a) 
QF: 1-1 (5-4 pen) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (a) 
SF: 0-1 v FC Dallas (a) 
2006 
4R: 2-0 v Kansas City Wizards (h) 
QF: 2-1 v New England Revolution (h) 
SF: 3-0 v D.C. United (h) 
F: 2-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2007 
3R: 0-1 v Carolina RailHawks (USL1) (a) 
2008 
Q3: 3-2 (aet) v Columbus Crew (h) 
3R: 4-1 v Cleveland City Stars (USL2) (h) 
QF: 1-2 (aet) v D.C. United (a) 
2009 
3R: 0-1 v Wilmington Hammerheads (PDL) (a) 
2010 
3R: 0-0 (0-3 pen) v Charleston Battery (USL2) (h) 

 
CHICAGO FIRE (cont.) 
 
2011 
Q1: 2-1 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
Q3: 2-2 (5-4 pen) v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
3R: 1-0 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (USLP) (a) 
QF: 4-0 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
SF: 2-1 v Richmond Kickers (USLP) (h) 
F: 0-2 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2012 
3R: 2-3 v Michigan Bucks (PDL) (a) 
2013 
3R: 2-0 v Charlotte Eagles (USLP) (a) 
4R: 2-1 v Columbus Crew (h) 
QF: 5-1 v Orlando City SC (USLP) (h) 
SF: 0-2 v D.C. United (h) 
2014 
4R: 2-1 (abd 49’) v Pittsburgh Riverhounds (USLP) (h) 
5R: 4-2 (aet) v Columbus Crew (h) 
QF: 3-1 v Atlanta Silverbacks (NASL) (a) 
SF: 0-6 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2015 
4R: 1-0 (aet) v Louisville City FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 3-1 v Charlotte Independence (USL) (h) 
QF: 3-1 v Orlando City SC (h) 
SF: 0-1 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2016 
4R: 1-1 (4-3 pens) v Indy Eleven (NASL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v Columbus Crew SC (h) 
QF: 3-0 v Fort Lauderdale Strikers (NASL) (h) 
SF: 1-3 v New England Revolution (a) 
2017 
4R: 1-0 v Saint Louis FC (USL) (a) 
5R: 0-0 (1-3 pen) v FC Cincinnati (USL) (a) 
2018 
4R: 2-2 (10-9 pen) v Columbus Crew SC (a) 
5R: 1-0 v Atlanta United (a) 
QF: 4-0 v Louisville City FC (USL) (h) 
SF: 0-3 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2019 
4R: 1-2 v Saint Louis FC (USLC) (a) 
 
FC CINCINNATI 
2019 
4R: 2-1 (aet) v Louisville City FC (USLC) (h) 
5R: 0-1 v Saint Louis FC (USLC) (a) 
 

 
COLORADO RAPIDS 
1996 
QF: 3-2 v Kansas City Wiz (a) 
SF: 0-3 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (a) 
1997 
3R: 2-1 v Chicago Stingers (D3) (a) 
1999 
3R: 1-0 v Seattle Sounders (A) (h) 
QF: 1-0 v Tampa Bay Mutiny (a) 
SF: 3-0 v Charleston Battery (A) (n) 
F: 0-2 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (n) 
2000 
2R: 0-3 v Richmond Kickers (A) (a) 
2001 
2R: 0-2 v Pittsburgh Riverhounds (A) (a) 
2002 
3R: 1-0 (aet) v Charleston Battery (A) (a) 
QF: 0-1 (aet) v Dallas Burn (a) 
2003 
4R: 3-2 v Kansas City Wizards (h) 
QF: 1-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2004 
4R: 0-3 v Dallas Burn (a) 
2005 
4R: 1-4 v Minnesota Thunder (A) (a) 
2006 
4R: 1-0 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
QF: 1-3 (aet) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2007 
Q2: 2-1 v Real Salt Lake (h) 
3R: 3-1 v California Victory (USL1) (h) 
QF: 0-5 v Seattle Sounders (USL1) (a) 
2008 
Q2: 1-0 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
Q3: 2-2 (3-5 pen) v Kansas City Wizards (a) 
2009 
Q1: 0-0 (4-2 pen) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
Q2: 0-1 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2010 
Q2: 2-1 v Kansas City Wizards (a) 
Q3: 0-3 v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2011 
Q1: 1-2 v Chicago Fire 
2012 
3R: 3-1 v Tampa Bay FC (USLP) (a) 
4R: 0-2 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2013 
3R: 1-3 v Orlando City SC (USLP) (a) 
2014 
4R: 5-2 v Orlando City SC (USLP) (h) 
5R: 1-2 v Atlanta Silverbacks (NASL) (h) 
2015 
4R: 4-1 v Colorado Springs Switchbacks (USL) (h) 
5R: 0-1 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2016 
4R: 1-0 v Colorado Springs Switchbacks (USL) (h) 
5R: 1-2 (aet) v FC Dallas (a) 
2017 
4R: 3-2 v OKC Energy FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 1-3 v FC Dallas (a) 
2018 
4R: 0-2 v Nashville SC (USL) (a) 
2019 
4R: 2-2 (2-4 pen) v New Mexico United (USLC) (h) 
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COLUMBUS CREW SC 
1998 
3R: 2-1 (aet) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (a) 
QF: 3-0 v Miami Fusion (n) 
SF: 1-0 v MetroStars (n) 
F: 1-2 (aet) v Chicago Fire (a) 
1999 
3R: 3-0 v Carolina Dynamo (D3) (h) 
QF: 3-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
SF: 2-3 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (n) 
2000 
2R: 2-0 v Cape Cod Crusaders (D3) (a) 
3R: 4-1 v Hampton Roads Mariners (A) (h) 
QF: 1-1 (6-7 pens) v MetroStars (h) 
2001 
2R: 5-1 v Carolina Dynamo (h) 
3R: 2-1 v Miami Fusion (h) 
QF: 1-2 v New England Revolution (a) 
2002 
3R: 3-0 v Richmond Kickers (A) (h) 
QF: 2-1 v MetroStars (a) 
SF: 3-2 (aet) v Kansas City Wizards (h) 
F: 1-0 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2003 
4R: 3-4 v MetroStars (h) 
2004 
3R: 2-1 v Syracuse Salty Dogs (A) (h) 
QF: 1-2 (aet) Chicago Fire (h) 
2005 
4R: 1-3 v FC Dallas (h) 
2006 
3R: 4-1 v Michigan Bucks (PDL) (a) 
4R: 1-2 (aet) v D.C. United (a) 
2007 
Q1: 0-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2008 
Q2: 2-0 v Real Salt Lake (h) 
Q3: 2-3 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2009 
3R: 1-1 (3-5 pen) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (USL1) (a) 
2010 
3R: 2-1 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (D2) (a) 
QF: 3-0 v Charleston Battery (USL2) (h) 
SF: 2-1 v D.C. United (a) 
F: 1-2 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2011 
3R: 1-2 v Richmond Kickers (USLP) (h) 
2012 
3R: 1-2 v Dayton Dutch Lions (USLP) (h) 
2013 
3R: 2-1 v Dayton Dutch Lions (USLP) (h) 
4R: 1-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2014 
4R: 2-1 (aet) v Indy Eleven (NASL) (h) 
5R: 2-4 (aet) v Chicago Fire (a) 
2015 
4R: 3-1 v Richmond Kickers (USL) (a) 
5R: 0-2 v Orlando City SC (a) 
2016 
4R: 4-0 v Tampa Bay Rowdies (NASL) (h) 
5R: 1-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2017 
4R: 0-1 v FC Cincinnati (USL) (a) 
2018 
4R: 2-2 (9-10 pen) v Chicago Fire (h) 
2019 
4R: 1-0 v Pittsburgh Riverhounds (USLC) (h) 
5R: 2-3 v Atlanta United FC (a) 
 

 
D.C. UNITED 
1996 
QF: 2-0 v Carolina Dynamo (A) (h) 
SF: 2-0 v Dallas Burn (a) 
F: 3-0 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (h) 
1997 
3R: 0-0 (3-2 pens) v Hershey Wildcats (A) (a) 
QF: 2-0 v Tampa Bay Mutiny (a) 
SF: 2-1 v San Francisco Bay Seals (D3) (n) 
F: 0-0 (3-5 pens) v Dallas Burn (n) 
1999 
3R: 3-4 (aet) v Charleston Battery (A) (a) 
2000 
2R: 4-0 v Charleston Battery (A) (a) 
3R: 3-0 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (h) 
QF: 2-3 v Miami Fusion (h) 
2001 
2R: 8-0 v New Jersey Stallions (D3) (h) 
3R: 3-0 v Hershey Wildcats (A) (a) 
QF: 2-1 v Richmond Kickers (A) (a) 
SF: 0-2 v New England Revolution (h) 
2003 
3R: 2-1 v Pittsburgh Riverhounds (A) (h) 
4R: 1-0 (aet) v Virginia Beach Mariners (A) (a) 
QF: 1-0 v Wilmington Hammerheads (PSL) (a) 
SF: 2-3 v MetroStars (a) 
2004 
4R: 1-2 v Richmond Kickers (A) (a) 
2005 
4R: 3-1 v Richmond Kickers (A) (a) 
QF: 1-1 (1-4 pen) v FC Dallas (h) 
2006 
4R: 3-1 (aet) v Columbus Crew (h) 
QF: 3-1 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
SF: 0-3 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2007 
3R: 0-1 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL2) (a) 
2008 
3R: 2-0 v Rochester Rhinos (USL1) (h) 
QF: 2-1 (aet) v Chicago Fire (h)  
SF: 3-1 v New England Revolution (h) 
F: 2-1 v Charleston Battery (USL1) (h) 
2009 
Q1: 2-0 v FC Dallas (h) 
Q2: 5-3 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
3R: 2-0 v Ocean City Barons (PDL) (h) 
QF: 2-1 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL2) (h) 
SF: 2-1 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (USL1) (h) 
F: 1-2 v Seattle Sounders FC (h) 
2010 
Q2: 4-2 v FC Dallas (h) 
Q3: 2-1 v Real Salt Lake (h) 
3R: 2-0 v Richmond Kickers (USL2) (h) 
QF: 2-0 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL2) (h) 
SF: 1-2 v Columbus Crew (h) 
2011 
Q1: 2-2 (4-2 pen) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
Q2: 2-3 v New England Revolution (h) 
2012 
3R: 2-1 (aet) v Richmond Kickers (USLP) (h) 
4R: 1-2 (aet) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
2013 
3R: 0-0 (4-2 pen) v Richmond Kickers (USLP) (a) 
4R: 3-1 v Philadelphia Union (h) 
QF: 3-1 v New England Revolution (h) 
SF: 2-0 v Chicago Fire (a) 
F: 1-0 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
2014 
4R: 0-1 v Rochester Rhinos (USLP) (a) 
2015 
4R: 3-1 (aet) v Pittsburgh Riverhounds (USL) (a) 
5R: 1-2 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2016 
4R: 0-0 (4-3 pens) Fort Lauderdale Strikers (NASL) (h) 
2017 
4R: 4-1 v Christos FC (USASA) (h) 
5R: 1-2 v New England Revolution (a) 
2018 
4R: 1-1 (4-3 pen) v North Carolina FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 1-1 (2-4 pen) v Orlando City SC (h) 
2019 
4R: 2-1 (aet) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
5R: 1-2 v New York City FC (h) 
 

 
FC DALLAS / DALLAS BURN 
1996 
QF: 3-2 v Seattle Sounders (A) (h) 
SF: 0-2 v D.C. United (h) 
1997 
3R: 3-0 v New Orleans Riverboat Gamblers (A) (a) 
QF: 4-1 v Chicago Stingers (D3) (a) 
SF: 2-1 (aet) v MetroStars (a) 
F: 0-0 (5-3 pen) v D.C. United (n) 
1998 
3R: 4-0 v Orange County Zodiac (D3) (h) 
QF: 5-1 v Nashville Metros (A) (h) 
SF: 2-3 v Chicago Fire (n) 
1999 
3R: 3-0 v Jacksonville Cyclones (A) (h) 
QF: 1-2 (aet) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (a) 
2000 
2R: 3-0 v Tennessee Rhythm (A) (a) 
3R: 2-0 v Minnesota Thunder (A) (a) 
QF: 1-5 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2001 
2R: 2-3 (aet) v Seattle Sounders Select (PDL) (h) 
2002 
3R: 2-1 (aet) v Atlanta Silverbacks (A) (a) 
QF: 1-0 (aet) v Colorado Rapids (h) 
SF: 1-4 v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2003 
4R: 1-4 v Wilmington Hammerheads (PSL) (a) 
2004 
3R: 2-0 v Virginia Beach Mariners (A) (h) 
4R: 3-0 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
QF: 0-4 v Kansas City Wizards (a) 
2005 
3R: 3-1 v Wilmington Hammerheads (D3) (h) 
4R: 3-1 (aet) v Columbus Crew (a) 
QF: 1-1 (4-1 pen) v D.C. United (a) 
SF: 1-0 v Chicago Fire (h) 
F: 0-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2006 
4R: 3-3 (5-3 pen) v Charleston Battery (A) (a) 
QF: 0-3 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2007 
3R: 1-1 (4-3 pen) v Atlanta Silverbacks (USL1) (h) 
QF: 2-1 (aet) v Charleston Battery (USL1) (a) 
SF: 2-1 (aet) v Seattle Sounders (USL1) (a) 
F: 2-3 v New England Revolution (h) 
2008 
3R: 2-1 v Miami FC (USL1) (h) 
QF: 1-3 v Charleston Battery (USL1) (h) 
2009 
Q1: 0-2 v D.C. United (a) 
2010 
Q2: 2-4 v D.C. United (a) 
2011 
3R: 3-2 v Orlando City SC (USLP) (a) 
QF: 2-0 v Real Salt Lake (h) 
SF: 0-1 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2012 
3R: 0-2 v Charlotte Eagles (USLP) (h) 
2013 
3R: 2-0 v Ft. Lauderdale Strikers (NASL) (a) 
4R: 3-0 v Houston Dynamo (h) 
QF: 2-3 v Portland Timbers (h) 
2014 
4R: 2-0 v San Antonio Scorpions (NASL) (h) 
5R: 3-2 (aet) v Houston Dynamo (a) 
QF: 5-2 v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (a) 
SF: 1-1 (3-4 pen) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
2015 
4R: 4-1 v Oklahoma City Energy FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-6 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2016 
4R: 2-2 (6-5 pens) v Oklahoma City Energy (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
QF: 1-0 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
SF: 2-1 (aet) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
F: 4-2 v New England Revolution (h) 
2017 
4R: 2-1 v Tulsa Roughnecks FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 3-1 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
QF: 0-3 (aet) v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2018 
4R: 1-0 v San Antonio FC (USL) (a) 
5R: 2-3 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2019 
4R: 4-0 v OKC Energy FC (USLC) (h) 
5R: 1-2 v New Mexico United (USLC) (a) 
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HOUSTON DYNAMO 
2006 
4R: 4-2 v Carolina Dynamo (PDL) (h) 
QF: 3-0 v FC Dallas (h) 
SF: 1-3 v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2007 
3R: 0-1 v Charleston Battery (USL1) (a) 
2008 
3R: 1-1 (3-4 pen) v Charleston Battery (USL1) (a) 
2009 
3R: 2-0 v Austin Aztex (USL1) (a) 
QF: 4-0 v Charleston Battery (USL1) (a) 
SF: 1-2 (aet) v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2010 
3R: 1-0 v Miami FC Blues (D2) (h) 
QF: 1-3 v Chivas USA (h) 
2011 
Q1: 0-1 v Sporting Kansas City (h) 
2012 
3R: 0-1 v San Antonio Scorpions (D2) (h) 
2013 
3R: 2-0 v FC Tucson (PDL) (h) 
4R: 0-3 v FC Dallas (a) 
2014 
4R: 1-0 v Laredo Heat (PDL) (h) 
5R: 2-3 (aet) v FC Dallas (h) 
2015 
4R: 2-0 v Austin Aztex (USL) (h) 
5R: 1-0 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
QF: 1-3 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2016 
4R: 4-0 v San Antonio FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 3-1 v Sporting Kansas City (h) 
QF: 0-1 v FC Dallas (h) 
2017 
4R: 3-2 (aet) v North Carolina FC (NASL) (a) 
5R: 0-2 v Sporting Kansas City (h) 
2018 
4R: 5-0 v NTX Rayados (USASA) (h) 
5R: 1-0 v Minnesota United FC (h) 
QF: 4-2 v Sporting Kansas City (h) 
SF: 3-3 (7-6 pen) v Los Angeles FC (h) 
F: 3-0 v Philadelphia Union (h) 
2019 
4R: 3-2 v Austin Bold FC (USLC) (h) 
5R: 2-3 v Minnesota United FC (h) 
 

 
SPORTING KANSAS CITY / WIZARDS 
1996 
QF: 2-3 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
1997 
3R: 1-2 v San Francisco Bay Seals (D3) (a) 
1998 
3R: 1-3 v Nashville Metros (A) (a) 
2000 
2R: 0-0 (6-7 pens) v Chicago Sockers (PDL) (a) 
2001 
2R: 4-0 v Seattle Sounders (A) (h) 
3R: 0-1 v Chicago Fire (h) 
2002 
3R: 3-2 (aet) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (h) 
QF: 2-0 v Milwaukee Rampage (A) (a) 
SF: 2-3 (aet) v Columbus Crew (a) 
2003 
4R: 2-3 v Colorado Rapids (a) 
2004 
3R: 4-1 v Atlanta Silverbacks (A) (a) 
QF: 4-0 v Dallas Burn (h) 
SF: 1-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
F: 1-0 (aet) v Chicago Fire (h) 
2005 
4R: 6-1 v Des Moines Menace (PDL) (h) 
QF: 1-3 v Minnesota Thunder (A) (h) 
2006 
3R: 2-1 v Des Moines Menace (PDL) (h) 
4R: 0-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2007 
Q1: 1-2 (aet) v Real Salt Lake (a) 
2008 
Q3: 2-2 (5-3 pen) v Colorado Rapids (h) 
3R: 4-2 (aet) v Carolina RailHawks (USL1) (a)  
QF: 0-0 (5-6 pen) v. Seattle Sounders (USL1) (a) 
2009 
3R: 3-3 (4-2 pen) v Minnesota Thunder (USL1) (a) 
QF: 0-1 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2010 
Q2: 1-2 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
2011 
Q1: 1-0 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
Q2: 5-0 v New England Revolution (h) 
3R: 3-0 v Chicago Fire PDL (PDL) (h) 
QF: 0-2 v Richmond Kickers (USLP) (h) 
2012 
3R: 3-1 v Orlando City (USLP) (h) 
4R: 2-0 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
QF: 3-0 v Dayton Dutch Lions (USLP) (h) 
SF: 2-0 v Philadelphia Union (h) 
F: 1-1 (3-2 pen) v Seattle Sounders FC (h) 
2013 
3R: 2-0 v Des Moines Menace (PDL) (h) 
4R: 0-1 v Orlando City SC (USLP) (h) 
2014 
4R: 2-0 v Minnesota United FC (NASL) (h) 
5R: 1-3 v Portland Timbers (h) 
2015 
4R: 1-0 v Saint Louis FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 6-2 v FC Dallas (h) 
QF: 3-1 v Houston Dynamo (h) 
SF: 3-1 v Real Salt Lake (h) 
F: 1-1 (7-6 pen) v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2016 
4R: 2-1 (aet) v Minnesota United (NASL) (a) 
5R: 1-3 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2017 
4R: 4-0 v Minnesota United FC (h) 
5R: 2-0 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
QF: 3-0 (aet) v FC Dallas (h) 
SF: 1-1 (5-4 p) v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
F: 2-1 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
2018 
4R: 2-0 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
5R: 3-0 v FC Dallas (h) 
QF: 2-4 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2019 
4R: 1-4 v Minnesota United FC (a) 
 

 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
1999 
QF: 3-2 v San Diego Flash (A) (a) 
SF: 1-3 v Columbus Crew (h) 
2000 
2R: 2-1 v Seattle Sounders (A) (h) 
3R: 2-0 v San Diego Flash (A) (a) 
QF: 2-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
SF: 1-2 (aet) v Chicago Fire (h) 
2001 
2R: 5-0 v Nashville Metros (A) (h) 
3R: 3-1 v Seattle Sounders Select (PDL) (h) 
QF: 1-1 (10-9 pens) v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
SF: 1-0 (aet) v Chicago Fire (h) 
F: 2-1 (aet) v New England Revolution (h) 
2002 
3R: 4-0 v Minnesota Thunder (A) (a) 
QF: 1-0 (aet) v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
SF: 4-1 v Dallas Burn (h) 
F: 0-1 v Columbus Crew (a) 
2003 
4R: 3-1 v Fresno Fuego (PDL) (h) 
QF: 5-1 v Seattle Sounders (A) (a) 
SF: 2-3 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2004 
4R: 0-1 v Minnesota Thunder (A) (a) 
2005 
4R: 5-2 v Chivas USA (a) 
QF: 2-1 v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
SF: 5-2 v Minnesota Thunder (A) (h) 
F: 1-0 v FC Dallas (h) 
2006 
4R: 2-0 v Roma FC (USASA) (h) 
QF: 3-1 (aet) v Colorado Rapids (h) 
SF: 3-1 v Houston Dynamo (h) 
F: 1-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2007 
Q1: 1-0 v Columbus Crew (a) 
Q2: 3-1 (aet) v New York Red Bulls (h) 
3R: 0-1 v Richmond Kickers (USL1) (a) 
2008 
Q2: 0-1 v Colorado Rapids (a) 
2009 
Q1: 0-0 (2-4 pen) v Colorado Rapids (h) 
2010 
3R: 2-0 v AC St. Louis (D2) (h) 
QF: 0-2 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2011 
3R: 2-1 v Los Angeles Blues (USLP) (h) 
QF: 1-3 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2012 
3R: 1-2 v Carolina Railhawks (D2) (a) 
2013 
3R: 0-2 v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (a) 
2014 
4R: 2-1 v Arizona United SC (USLP) (a) 
5R: 0-1 (aet) v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (a) 
2015 
4R: 6-1 v PSA Elite (USASA) (h) 
5R: 1-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
QF: 0-1 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
2016 
4R: 4-1 (aet) v La Maquina (USASA) (h) 
5R: 1-0 v Portland Timbers (a) 
QF: 4-2 v Seattle Sounders FC (MLS) (h) 
SF: 1-2 (aet) v FC Dallas (MLS) (h) 
2017 
4R: 3-1 v Orange County SC (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-0 v Sacramento Republic (USL) (h) 
QF: 2-3 v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
2018 
4R: 3-1 v FC Golden State Force (PDL) (h) 
5R: 0-1 v Portland Timbers (a) 
2019 
4R: 3-0 v Orange County FC (NPSL) (h) 
5R: 0-4 v Portland Timbers (a) 
 
 
LOS ANGELES FC 
2018 
4R: 2-0 v Fresno FC (USL) (h) 
5R: 3-2 v Sacramento Republic FC (USL) (h) 
QF: 3-2 v Portland Timbers (h) 
SF: 3-3 (6-7 pen) v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2019 
4R: 3-0 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
5R: 3-1 v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
QF: 0-1 v Portland Timbers (h) 
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MINNESOTA UNITED FC 
2017 
4R: 0-4 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2018 
4R: 0-0 (3-1 pen) v FC Cincinnati (USL) (a) 
5R: 0-1 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2019 
4R: 4-1 v Sporting Kansas City (h) 
5R: 3-2 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
QF: 6-1 v New Mexico United (USLC) (h) 
SF: 2-1 v Portland Timbers (h) 
F: 1-2 v Atlanta United FC (a) 
 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION 
1997 
3R: 3-4 v Long Island Rough Riders (A) (h) 
2000 
2R: 0-1 v Mid-Michigan Bucks (PDL) (h) 
2001 
2R: 7-1 v Mid-Michigan Bucks (PDL) (h) 
3R: 2-1 v Charleston Battery (A) (h) 
QF: 2-1 v Columbus Crew (h) 
SF: 2-0 v D.C. United (h) 
F: 1-2 (aet) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2003 
4R: 2-1 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (h) 
QF: 1-2 v MetroStars (a) 
2004 
4R: 1-1 (2-4 pen) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (h) 
2005 
4R: 2-3 (aet) v Chicago Fire (a) 
2006 
4R: 0-0 (5-4 pen) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (USL1) (a) 
QF: 1-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2007 
3R: 4-2 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (USL1) (a) 
QF: 2-1 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL2) (h) 
SF: 2-1 (aet) v Carolina RailHawks (USL1) (h) 
F: 3-2 v FC Dallas (a) 
2008 
3R: 3-0 v Richmond Kickers (USL2) (h) 
QF: 1-1 (5-3 pen) v Crystal Palace Baltimore (USL2) (h)  
SF: 1-3 v D.C. United (a) 
2009 
3R: 1-2 (aet) v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL2) (h) 
2010 
Q2: 0-3 v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2011 
Q2: 3-2 v D.C. United (a) 
Q3: 0-5 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2012 
3R: 3-3 (3-4 pen) v Harrisburg City Islanders (USLP) (h) 
2013 
3R: 5-1 v Rochester Rhinos (USLP) (h) 
4R: 4-2 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
QF: 1-3 v D.C. United (a) 
2014 
4R: 3-2 v Richmond Kickers (USLP) (a) 
5R: 2-1 v Rochester Rhinos (USL PRO) (h) 
QF: 0-2 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2015 
4R: 0-1 v Charlotte Independence (USL) (h) 
2016 
4R: 1-0 (aet) v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (a) 
5R: 3-2 v New York Cosmos (NASL) (a) 
QF: 2-2 (4-2 pens) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
SF: 3-1 v Chicago Fire (h) 
F: 2-4 v FC Dallas (a) 
2017 
4R: 3-0 v Rochester Rhinos (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v D.C. United (h) 
QF: 0-1 v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2018 
4R: 2-3 v Louisville City FC (USL) (a) 
2019 
4R: 3-2 (aet) v New York Red Bulls (a) 
5R: 1-2 (aet) v Orlando City SC (a) 
 
 
NEW YORK CITY FC 
2015 
4R: 2-2 (3-4 pens) v New York Cosmos (NASL) (a) 
2016 
4R: 0-1 v New York Cosmos (NASL) (h) 
2017 
4R: 0-1 v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2018 
4R: 0-4 v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2019 
4R: 4-0 v North Carolina FC (USLC) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v D.C. United (a) 
QF: 1-1 (4-5 pen) v Orlando City SC (a) 
 

 
NEW YORK RED BULLS/METROSTARS 
1997 
3R: 3-0 v Richmond Kickers (A) (a) 
QF: 1-0 (aet) v Long Island Rough Riders (A) (a) 
SF: 1-2 v Dallas Burn (h) 
1998 
3R: 1-0 v Hampton Roads Mariners (A) (h) 
QF: 4-0 v Tampa Bay Mutiny (n) 
SF: 0-1 v Columbus Crew (n) 
1999 
3R: 2-3 v Staten Island Vipers (A) (h) 
2000 
2R: 2-1 v Wilmington Hammerheads (D3) (a) 
3R: 3-0 v Tampa Bay Mutiny (h) 
QF: 1-1 (7-6 pens) v Columbus Crew (a) 
SF: 2-3 v Miami Fusion (h) 
2001 
2R: 1-4 v Charleston Battery (A) (a) 
2002 
3R: 1-0 v Hampton Roads Mariners (A) (a) 
QF: 1-2 v Columbus Crew (h) 
2003 
3R: 4-0 v Mid-Michigan Bucks (PDL) (a) 
4R: 4-3 v Columbus Crew (a) 
QF: 2-1 v New England Revolution (h) 
SF: 3-2 v D.C. United (h) 
F: 0-1 v Chicago Fire (h) 
2004 
4R: 0-1 v Charleston Battery (A) (a) 
2005 
4R: 1-3 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) (a) 
2006 
4R: 2-1 v Wilmington Hammerheads (USL2) (a) 
QF: 1-3 v D.C. United (a) 
2007 
Q2: 1-3 (aet) v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2008 
3R: 0-2 v Crystal Palace Baltimore (USL2) (a) 
2009 
Q1: 2-1 v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
Q2: 3-5 v D.C. United (a) 
2010 
Q1: 2-1 v Philadelphia Union (h) 
Q2: 3-0 v New England Revolution (h) 
Q3: 3-0 v Colorado Rapids (a) 
3R: 0-1 (aet) v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL2) (a) 
2011 
3R: 2-1 v FC New York (USLP) (h) 
QF: 0-2 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2012 
3R: 3-0 v Charleston Battery (USLP) (a) 
4R: 1-3 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USLP) (a) 
2013 
3R: 2-0 v Reading United (PDL) (h) 
4R: 2-4 v New England Revolution (a) 
2014 
4R: 0-3 v New York Cosmos (NASL) (a) 
2015 
4R: 3-0 v Atlanta Silverbacks (NASL) (h) 
5R: 4-1 v New York Cosmos (NASL) (h) 
QF: 1-1 (3-4 pens) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
2016 
4R: 1-0 v Rochester Rhinos (USL) (a) 
5R: 1-2 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2017 
4R: 1-0 v New York City FC (h) 
5R: 1–1 (5–3 p) v Philadelphia Union (h) 
QF: 1-0 v New England Revolution (a) 
SF: 3-2 (aet) v FC Cincinnati (USL) (a) 
F: 1-2 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2018 
4R: 4-0 v New York City FC (h) 
5R: 1-2 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2019 
4R: 2-3 (aet) v New England Revolution (h) 
 
 
ORLANDO CITY SC 
2015 
4R: 4-4 (8-7 pens) v Charleston Battery (USL) (a) 
5R: 2-0 v Columbus Crew SC (h) 
QF: 1-3 v Chicago Fire (a) 
2016 
4R: 1-0 v Jacksonville Armada (NASL) (a) 
5R: 1-2 (aet) v Fort Lauderdale Strikers (NASL) (h) 
2017 
4R: 1-3 v Miami FC (USL) (a) 
2018 
4R: 3-0 v Miami United FC (NPSL) (a) 
5R: 1-1 (4-2 pen) v D.C. United (a) 
QF: 0-1 v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2019 
4R: 3-1 v Memphis 901 FC (USLC) (a) 
5R: 2-1 (aet) v New England Revolution (h) 
QF: 1-1 (5-4 pen) v New York City FC (h) 
SF: 0-2 v Atlanta United (h) 
 

 
PHILADELPHIA UNION 
2010 
Q1: 1-2 v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2011 
Q1: 2-2 (2-4 pen) v D.C. United (a) 
2012 
3R: 3-0 v Rochester Rhinos (USLP) (h) 
4R: 2-1 (aet) v D.C. United (a) 
QF: 5-2 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USLP) (h) 
SF: 0-2 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2013 
3R: 2-1 Ocean City Nor’easters (PDL) (h) 
4R: 1-3 v D.C. United (a) 
2014 
4R: 3-1 (aet) v Harrisburg City Islanders (USLP) (h) 
5R: 2-1 (aet) v New York Cosmos (NASL) (h) 
QF: 2-0 v New England Revolution (h) 
SF: 1-1 (4-3 pen) v FC Dallas (a) 
F: 1-3 (aet) v Seattle Sounders FC (h) 
2015 
4R: 0-0 (3-1 pens) v Rochester Rhinos (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v D.C. United (h) 
QF: 1-1 (4-3 pens) New York Red Bulls (a) 
SF: 1-0 v Chicago Fire (h) 
F: 1-1 (6-7 pens) v Sporting Kansas City (h) 
2016 
4R: 3-2 Harrisburg City Islanders (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
QF: 1-1 (4-2 pens) v New England Revolution (a) 
2017 
4R: 3-1 v Harrisburg City Islanders (USL) (h) 
5R: 1-1 (3-5 pen) v New York Red Bulls (a) 
2018 
4R: 5-0 v Richmond Kickers (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
QF: 1-0 v Orlando City SC (h) 
SF: 3-0 v Chicago Fire (h) 
F: 0-3 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
2019 
4R: 1-2 (aet) v D.C. United (a) 
 
 
PORTLAND TIMBERS 
2011 
Q1: 2-0 v Chivas USA (h) 
Q2: 0-1 (aet) v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
2012 
3R: 0-1 v Cal FC (USASA) (h) 
2013 
3R: 5-1 v Wilmington Hammerheads (USLP) (h) 
4R: 2-0 v Tampa Bay Rowdies (NASL) (h) 
QF: 3-2 v FC Dallas (a) 
SF: 1-2 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
2014 
4R: 3-0 v Orlando City U23 (PDL) (h) 
5R: 3-1 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
QF: 1-3 (aet) v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2015 
4R: 3-1 (aet) v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
5R: 0-2 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
2016 
4R: 2-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
5R: 0-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2017 
4R: 1-2 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2018 
4R: 2-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
5R: 1-0 v LA Galaxy (h) 
QF: 2-3 v Los Angeles FC (a) 
2019 
4R: 2-1 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
5R: 4-0 v LA Galaxy (h) 
QF: 1-0 v Los Angeles FC (a) 
SF: 1-2 v Minnesota United FC (a) 
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REAL SALT LAKE 
2005 
3R: 4-6 (aet) v Minnesota Thunder (A) (a) 
2006 
3R: 2-1 (aet) v Virginia Beach Mariners (USL1) (h) 
4R: 0-1 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
2007 
Q1: 2-1 (aet) v Kansas City Wizards (h) 
Q2: 1-2 v Colorado Rapids (a) 
2008 
Q1: 4-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
Q2: 0-2 v Columbus Crew (a) 
2009 
Q1: 1-4 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2010 
Q2: 3-3 (5-3 pen) v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
Q3: 1-2 v D.C. United (a) 
2011 
3R: 2-0 v Wilmington Hammerheads (USLP) (h) 
QF: 0-2 v FC Dallas (a) 
2012 
3R: 1-3 v Minnesota Stars (NASL) (a) 
2013 
3R: 3-2 (OT) v Atlanta Silverbacks (NASL) 
4R: 5-2 (OT) v Charleston Battery (USLP) 
QF: 3-0 v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (h) 
SF: 2-1 v Portland Timbers (h) 
F: 0-1 v D.C. United (a) 
2014 
4R: 1-2 v Atlanta Silverbacks (NASL) (a) 
2015 
4R: 2-1 v Seattle Sounders 2 (USL) (h) 
5R: 2-0 v Portland Timbers (h) 
QF: 1-0 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
SF: 1-3 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2016 
4R: 2-2 (3-1 pens) v Wilmington Hammerheads (USL) 
5R: 1-1 (1-4 pens) v Seattle Sounders (h) 
2017 
4R: 1-4 v Sacramento Republic FC (USL) (a) 
2018 
4R: 0-2 v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2019 
4R: 0-3 v Los Angeles FC (a) 
 

 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
1997 
3R: 5-2 v Central Coast Roadrunners (PDL) (a) 
QF: 1-2 v San Francisco Bay Seals (D3) (h) 
1998 
3R: 2-0 v El Paso Patriots (A) (a) 
QF: 1-1 (3-4 pens) v Chicago Fire (h) 
2000 
2R: 5-0 v Stanislaus United Cruisers (D3) (a) 
3R: 2-0 v Richmond Kickers (A) (h) 
QF: 0-2 v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2001 
2R: 6-0 v Central Coast Roadrunners (PDL) (a) 
3R: 0-0 (7-6 pens) v Milwaukee Rampage (A) (a) 
QF: 1-1 (9-10 pens) v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2002 
3R: 4-3 v Seattle Sounders (A) (a) 
QF: 0-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2003 
4R: 0-1 v Seattle Sounders (A) (a) 
2004 
4R: 3-0 v Portland Timbers (A) (a) 
QF: 2-2 (5-4 pens) v Minnesota Thunder (A) (a) 
SF: 0-1 v Kansas City Wizards (a) 
2005 
4R: 2-0 v Portland Timbers (A) (a) 
QF: 1-2 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2008 
Q1: 0-4 v Real Salt Lake (a) 
2009 
Q1: 1-2 v New York Red Bulls (h) 
2010 
Q2: 3-3 (3-5 pen) v Real Salt Lake (h) 
2011 
Q2: 1-0 (aet) v Portland Timbers (a) 
Q3: 2-2 (4-5 pen) v Chicago Fire (h) 
2012 
3R: 2-1 v Fort Lauderdale Strikers (NASL) (h) 
4R: 1-0 v Minnesota Stars (NASL) (h) 
QF: 0-1 v Seattle Sounders FC (h) 
2013 
3R: 0-1 v Charleston Battery (USLP) (a) 
2014 
4R: 2-1 v Sacramento Republic (USLP) (h) 
5R: 1-1 (1-4 pens) v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2015 
4R: 2-2 (6-5 pens) v Sacramento Republic (USL) (h) 
5R: 0-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2016 
4R: 0-2 v Portland Timbers (a) 
2017 
4R: 2-0 v San Francisco Deltas (NASL) (h) 
5R: 2-1 v Seattle Sounders FC (h) 
QF: 3-2 v LA Galaxy (h) 
SF: 1-1 (4-5 pen) v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2018 
4R: 0-2 v Portland Timbers (a) 
2019 
4R: 4-3 v Sacramento Republic FC (USLC) (h) 
5R: 1-3 v Los Angeles FC (a) 
 

 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
2009 
Q1: 4-1 v Real Salt Lake (h) 
Q2: 1-0 v Colorado Rapids (h) 
3R: 2-1 v Portland Timbers (USL1) (a) 
QF: 2-1 v Kansas City Wizards (h) 
SF: 2-1 (aet) v Houston Dynamo (h) 
F: 2-1 v D.C. United (a) 
2010 
3R: 1-1 (4-3 pen) v Portland Timbers (D2) (a) 
QF: 2-0 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
SF: 3-1 v Chivas USA (h) 
F: 2-1 v Columbus Crew (h) 
2011 
3R: 2-1 v Kitsap Pumas (PDL) (h) 
QF: 3-1 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
SF: 1-0 v FC Dallas (h) 
F: 2-0 v Chicago Fire (h) 
2012 
3R: 5-1 v Atlanta Silverbacks (D2) (h) 
4R: 5-0 v Cal FC (USASA) (h) 
QF: 1-0 v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
SF: 4-1 v Chivas USA (h) 
F: 1-1 (2-3 pen) v Sporting Kansas City (a) 
2013 
3R: 0-1 v Tampa Bay Rowdies (NASL) (a) 
2014 
4R: 5-0 v PSA Elite (USASA) (h) 
5R: 1-1 (4-1 pen) v San Jose Earthquakes (h) 
QF: 3-1 (aet) v Portland Timbers (h) 
SF: 6-0 v Chicago Fire (h) 
F: 3-1 (aet) v Philadelphia Union (a) 
2015 
4R: 1-3 (aet) v Portland Timbers (h) 
2016 
4R: 2-0 v Kitsap Pumas (PDL) (h) 
5R: 1-1 (4-1 pens) v Real Salt Lake (a) 
QF: 2-4 v Los Angeles Galaxy (a) 
2017 
4R: 2-1 v Portland Timbers (h) 
5R: 1-2 v San Jose Earthquakes (a) 
2018 
4R: 1-2 (aet) v Sacramento Republic FC (USL) (a) 
2019 
4R: 1-2 v Portland Timbers (h) 
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CHIVAS USA 
2005 
3R: 3-2 (aet) v Charlotte Eagles (D3) (a) 
4R: 2-5 v Los Angeles Galaxy (h) 
2006 
3R: 0-0 (2-4 pen) v Roma FC (USASA) (h) 
2007 
3R: 1-3 v Seattle Sounders (USL1) (a) 
2008 
3R: 0-2 v Seattle Sounders (USL1) (a) 
2009 
3R: 1-3 v Charleston Battery (USL1) (a) 
2010 
3R: 1-0 v Austin Aztex (D2) (h) 
QF: 3-1 v Houston Dynamo (a) 
SF: 1-3 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2011 
Q1: 0-2 v Portland Timbers (a) 
2012 
3R: 1-0 v Ventura County Fusion (PDL) (a) 
4R: 2-1 v Carolina Railhawks (D2) (a) 
QF: 2-1 v Charlotte Eagles (USLP) (h) 
SF: 1-4 v Seattle Sounders FC (a) 
2013 
3R: 2-1 v LA Blues (USLP) (a) 
4R: 1-3 (aet) v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (a) 
2014 
4R: 2-2 (2-3 pen) v Carolina RailHawks (NASL) (a) 
 
 
MIAMI FUSION 
1998 
3R: 3-0 v Orlando Nighthawks (D3) 
QF: 0-3 v Columbus Crew 
2000 
2R: 6-1 v New Jersey Stallions (D3) 
3R: 3-3 (6-5 pen) v Mid Michigan Bucks (PDL) 
QF: 3-2 (aet) v D.C. United 
SF: 3-2 v MetroStars 
F: 1-2 v Chicago Fire 
2001 
2R: 4-0 v Uruguay SC (USASA) 
3R: 1-2 v Columbus Crew 
 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
1996 
QF: 3-4 (aet) v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) 
1997 
3R: 1-0 v Rochester Raging Rhinos (A) 
QF: 0-2 v D.C. United 
1998 
3R: 2-2 (5-4 pens) v Worcester Wildfire (A) 
QF: 0-4 v MetroStars 
1999 
3R: 2-1 v Mid Michigan Bucks (PDL) 
QF: 0-1 v Colorado Rapids 
2000 
2R: 1-0 (aet) v Uruguay SC (USASA) 
3R: 0-3 v MetroStars 
2001 
2R: 2-3 v Connecticut Wolves (A) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
LEGEND 
(h/a/n) – home/away/neutral 
(A/USL1/D2/NASL) = second tier: USL First Division; A-
League; USSF D-II: North American Soccer League 
(D3/PSL/USL2/USLP) = third tier: USL Second Division; D3 
Pro League; Pro Select League; USL Pro League 
(PDL) = fourth tier: Premier Development League 
(USASA) = U.S. Adult Soccer Association (amateur) 
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CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (VOYAGEURS' CUP) 
 
 
MONTREAL IMPACT 
2012 
SF: 0-0 v Toronto FC (h) 
SF: 0-2 v Toronto FC (a) 
 
2013 
SF: 0-2 v Toronto FC (a) 
SF: 6-0 v Toronto FC (h) 
F: 0-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
F: 2-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
 
2014 
SF: 1-2 v FC Edmonton (a) 
SF: 4-2 v FC Edmonton (h) 
F: 1-1 v Toronto FC (a) 
F: 1-0 v Toronto FC (h) 
 
2015 
SF: 1-0 v Toronto FC (h) 
SF: 2-3 v Toronto FC (a) 
F: 2-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
F: 0-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
 
2016 
SF: 2-4 v Toronto FC (a) 
SF: 0-0 v Toronto FC (h) 
 
2017 
SF: 1-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
SF: 4-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
F: 1-1 v Toronto FC (h) 
F: 1-2 v Toronto FC (a) 
 
2018 
SF: 1-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
SF: 0-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
 
2019 
3R: 2-2 v York9 FC (CPL) (a) 
3R: 1-0 v York9 FC (CPL) (h) 
SF: 2-1 v Cavalry FC (CPL) (h) 
SF: 1-0 v Cavalry FC (CPL) (a) 
F: 1-0 v Toronto FC (h) 
F: 0-1 (3–1 pen) v Toronto FC (a) 
 
2020 
2-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
0-1 v Toronto FC (h) 
1-0 v Toronto FC (a) 
1-2 v Toronto FC (h) 
4-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
1-3 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
 

 
TORONTO FC 
2008 
1-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
0-1 v Vancouver Whitecaps (h) 
2-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps (a) 
1-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
 
2009 
1-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps (h) 
1-0 v Montreal Impact (h) 
0-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps (a) 
6-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
 
2010 
2-0 v Montreal Impact (h) 
1-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
0-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps (a) 
0-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps (h) 
 
2011 
SF: 3-0 v FC Edmonton (a) 
SF: 1-0 v FC Edmonton (h) 
F: 1-1 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
F: 2-1 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
 
2012 
SF: 0-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
SF: 2-0 v Montreal Impact (h) 
F: 1-1 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
F: 1-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
 
2013 
SF: 2-0 v Montreal Impact (h) 
SF: 0-6 v Montreal Impact (a) 
 
2014: 
SF: 2-1 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
SF: 1-2 (5-3 pen) v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
F: 1-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
F: 0-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
 
2015 
SF: 0-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
SF: 3-2 v Montreal Impact (h) 
 
2016 
SF: 4-2 v Montreal Impact (h) 
SF: 0-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
F: 1-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
F: 1-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
 
2017 
SF: 1-2 v Ottawa Fury (a) 
SF: 4-0 v Ottawa Fury (h) 
F: 1-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
F: 2-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
 
2018 
SF: 1-0 v Ottawa Fury (a) 
SF: 3-0 v Ottawa Fury (h) 
F: 2-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
F: 5-2 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
 
2019 
SF: 2-0 v Ottawa Fury (USLC) (a) 
SF: 3-0 v Ottawa Fury (USLC) (h) 
F: 0-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
F: 1-0 (1-3 pen) v Montreal Impact (h) 
 
2020 
3-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
1-0 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (h) 
1-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
0-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
2-3 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC (a) 
2-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
 

 
VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC 
2011 
SF: 1-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
SF: 1-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
F: 1-1 v Toronto FC (h) 
F: 1-2 v Toronto FC (a) 
 
2012 
SF: 2-0 v FC Edmonton (a) 
SF: 3-1 v FC Edmonton (h) 
F: 1-1 v Toronto FC (h) 
F: 0-1 v Toronto FC (a) 
 
2013 
SF: 3-2 v FC Edmonton (a) 
SF: 2-0 v FC Edmonton (h) 
F: 0-0 v Montreal Impact (a) 
F: 2-2 v Montreal Impact (h) 
 
2014 
SF: 1-2 v Toronto FC (a) 
SF: 2-1 (3-5 pen) v Toronto FC (h) 
 
2015 
SF: 1-1 v FC Edmonton (h) 
SF: 2-1 v FC Edmonton (a) 
F: 2-2 v Montreal Impact (a) 
F: 2-0 v Montreal Impact (h) 
 
2016 
SF: 0-2 v Ottawa Fury (a) 
SF: 3-0 v Ottawa Fury (h) 
F: 0-1 v Toronto FC (a) 
F: 2-1 v Toronto FC (h) 
 
2017 
SF: 2-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
SF: 2-4 v Montreal Impact (a) 
 
2018 
SF: 0-1 v Montreal Impact (a) 
SF: 2-0 v Montreal Impact (h) 
F: 2-2 v Toronto FC (h) 
F: 2-5 v Toronto FC (a) 
 
2019 
3R: 0-0 v Cavalry FC (CPL) (a) 
3R: 1-2 v Cavalry FC (CPL) (h) 
 
2020 
0-3 v Toronto FC (a) 
0-1 v Toronto FC (a) 
0-2 v Montreal Impact (a) 
3-2 v Toronto FC (h) 
2-4 v Montreal Impact (h) 
3-1 v Montreal Impact (h) 
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MLS ALL-TIME RECORD IN INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION 
 
 
1997 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
NORTH ZONE FINAL 
Los Angeles Galaxy 4, Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 1 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Los Angeles Galaxy 2, CD Luis Angel Firpo (ESV) 0 
D.C. United 1, United Petrotrin (TRI) 0 
 
SEMIFINALS 
D.C. United 0, Los Angeles Galaxy 1 
 
THIRD-PLACE MATCH 
D.C. United 2, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 2 
 
FINAL 
Los Angeles Galaxy 3, CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 5 
 
1998 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
NORTH ZONE FINAL 
Colorado Rapids 1, CSD Leon (MEX) 0 
CSD Leon 4, Colorado Rapids 2 
(CSD Leon win 4-3 on aggregate) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
D.C. United 8, Joe Public FC (TRI) 0 
 
SEMIFINALS 
D.C. United 2, CSD Leon 0 
 
FINAL 
D.C. United 1, Deportivo Toluca FC (MEX) 0 
 
INTERAMERICAN CUP 
 
D.C. United 0, CR Vasco da Gama 1 
CR Vasco da Gama 0, D.C. United 2 
(D.C. United win 2-1 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CUP WINNERS' CUP 
 
GROUP A 
Dallas Burn 1, CD Necaxa (MEX) 4 
Dallas Burn 1, CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 2 
(Dallas Burn finish third in group) 
 
1999 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
NORTH ZONE FINAL 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, CD Necaxa (MEX) 1 
(CD Necaxa win 4-3 on penalty kicks) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
D.C. United 1, CD Olimpia (HON) 0 
Chicago Fire 2, Joe Public FC (TRI) 0 
 
SEMIFINALS 
D.C. United 1, CD Necaxa 3 
Chicago Fire 1, LD Alajuelense (CRC) 1 
(LD Alajuelense win 5-4 on penalty kicks) 
 
THIRD-PLACE MATCH 
D.C. United 2, Chicago Fire 2 
 
2000 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
D.C. United 2, LD Alajuelense (CRC) 1 
Los Angeles Galaxy 0, Real España (HON) 0 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win 5-3 on penalty kicks) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, D.C. United 1 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win 4-2 on penalty kicks) 
 
THIRD-PLACE MATCH 
D.C. United 1, Pachuca CF 2 
 
FINAL 
Los Angeles Galaxy 3, CD Olimpia (HON) 2 
 

 
2001 
 
CONCACAF GIANTS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 2, Columbus Crew 0 
Columbus Crew 1, Deportivo Saprissa 1 
(Deportivo Saprissa win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
Arnett Gardens FC (JAM) 0, D.C. United 3 
D.C. United 2, Arnett Gardens 1 
(D.C. United win 5-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
D.C. United 2, CSD Comunicaciones (GUA) 1 
 
FINAL 
D.C. United 0, Club América (MEX) 2 
 
COPA MERCONORTE 
 
GROUP B 
MetroStars 2, Deportivo ItalChacao (VEN) 0 
Millonarios (COL) 2, MetroStars 1 
MetroStars 2, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 0 (awarded) 
Deportivo ItalChacao 2, MetroStars 1 
MetroStars 0, Millonarios 1 
CD Guadalajara 0, MetroStars 2 (awarded) 
(MetroStars finish third in Group B) 
 
GROUP C 
Kansas City Wizards 1, Sporting Cristal (PER) 2 
Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 4, Kansas City Wizards 2 
Barcelona SC (ECU) 2, Kansas City Wizards 3 
Sporting Cristal 2, Kansas City Wizards 1 
Kansas City Wizards 1, Barcelona SC 1 
Kansas City Wizards 0, Club Santos Laguna 1 
(Kansas City Wizards finish third in Group C) 
 
2002 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
ROUND-OF-16 
W Connection FC (TRI) 0, Kansas City Wizards 1 
Kansas City Wizards 2, W Connection FC 0 
(Kansas City Wizards win 3-0 on aggregate) 
 
CSD Comunicaciones (GUA) 4, D.C. United 0 
D.C. United 2, CSD Comunicaciones 1 
(CSD Comunicaciones win 5-2 on aggregate) 
 
CD Olimpia (HON) 0, San Jose Earthquakes 1 
San Jose Earthquakes 3, CD Olimpia 1 
(San Jose Earthquakes win 4-1 on aggregate) 
 
CSD Municipal (GUA) 0, Chicago Fire 1 
Chicago Fire 2, CSD Municipal 0 
(Chicago Fire win 3-0 on aggregate) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 2, Kansas City Wizards 1 
Kansas City Wizards 2, Club Santos Laguna 0 
(Kansas City Wizards win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
Pachuca CF (MEX) 3, San Jose Earthquakes 0 
San Jose Earthquakes 1, Pachuca CF 0 
(Pachuca CF win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
CA Monarcas Morelia (MEX) 2, Chicago Fire 0 
Chicago Fire 2, CA Monarcas Morelia 1 
(Monarcas Morelia win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
CA Monarcas Morelia 6, Kansas City Wizards 1 
Kansas City Wizards 1, CA Monarcas Morelia 1 
(Monarcas Morelia win 7-2 on aggregate) 
 

 
2003 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
ROUND-OF-16 
CSD Municipal (GUA) 4, San Jose Earthquakes 2 
San Jose Earthquakes 2, CSD Municipal 1 
(CSD Municipal win 5-4 on aggregate) 
 
LD Alajuelense (CRC) 4, New England Revolution 0 
LD Alajuelense 1, New England Revolution 3 
(LD Alajuelense win 5-3 on aggregate) 
 
Deportivo Árabe Unido (PAN) 2, Columbus Crew 1 
Columbus Crew 3, Deportivo Árabe Unido 0 
(Columbus Crew win 4-2 on aggregate) 
 
CD Motagua (HON) 2, Los Angeles Galaxy 2 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, CD Motagua 0 
(Los Angeles Galaxy win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
CA Monarcas Morelia (MEX) 6, Columbus Crew 0 
Columbus Crew 2, CA Monarcas Morelia 0 
(Monarcas Morelia win 6-2 on aggregate) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, CD Necaxa (MEX) 4 
CD Necaxa 2, Los Angeles Galaxy 1 
(CD Necaxa win 6-2 on aggregate) 
 
2004 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
San Juan Jabloteh (TRI) 5, Chicago Fire 2 
Chicago Fire 4, San Juan Jabloteh 0 
(Chicago Fire win 6-5 on aggregate) 
 
LD Alajuelense (CRC) 3, San Jose Earthquakes 0 
San Jose Earthquakes 1, LD Alajuelense 0 
(LD Alajuelense win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 2, Chicago Fire 0 
Chicago Fire 2, Deportivo Saprissa 1 
(Deportivo Saprissa win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
2005 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
D.C. United 2, Harbour View FC (JAM) 1 
Harbour View FC 1, D.C. United 2 
(D.C. United win 4-2 on aggregate) 
 
Kansas City Wizards 0, Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 0 
Deportivo Saprissa 2, Kansas City Wizards 1 (aet) 
(Deportivo Saprissa win 2-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
D.C. United 1, Pumas UNAM (MEX) 1 
Pumas UNAM 5, D.C. United 0 
(Pumas UNAM win 6-1 on aggregate) 
 
COPA SUDAMERICANA 
 
SECOND PHASE 
D.C. United 1, CD Universidad Catolica (CHI) 1 
CD Universidad Catolica 3, D.C. United 2 
(CD Universidad Catolica win 4-3 on aggregate) 
 
2006 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
New England Revolution 0, LD Alajuelense (CRC) 0 
LD Alajuelense 1, New England Revolution 0 
(LD Alajuelense win 1-0 on aggregate) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy 0, Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 0 
Deportivo Saprissa 3, Los Angeles Galaxy 2 (aet) 
(Deportivo Saprissa win 3-2 on aggregate) 
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2007 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
CD Olimpia (HON) 1, D.C. United 4 
D.C. United 3, CD Olimpia 2 
(D.C. United win 7-3 on aggregate) 
 
Puntarenas FC (CRC) 1, Houston Dynamo 0 
Houston Dynamo 2, Puntarenas FC 0 
(Houston Dynamo win 2-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
D.C. United 1, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 1 
CD Guadalajara 2, D.C. United 1 
(CD Guadalajara win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
Houston Dynamo 2, CF Pachuca (MEX) 0 
CF Pachuca 5, Houston Dynamo 2 (aet) 
(CF Pachuca win 5-4 on aggregate) 
 
COPA SUDAMERICANA 
 
SECOND ROUND 
D.C. United 2, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 1 
CD Guadalajara 1, D.C. United 0 
(2-2 on aggregate; CD Guadalajara win on away goals) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
GROUP A 
FC Dallas 1, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 1 
Los Angeles Galaxy 2, CF Pachuca (MEX) 1 
FC Dallas 1, CF Pachuca 1 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, CD Guadalajara 2 
FC Dallas 5, Los Angeles Galaxy 6 
 
GROUP B  
D.C. United 1, Monarcas Morelia (MEX) 1 
Houston Dynamo 1, Club América (MEX) 0 
D.C. United 1, Club América 0 
Houston Dynamo 1, Monarcas Morelia 1 
Houston Dynamo 1, D.C. United 0 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Houston Dynamo 2, CF Pachuca 2 (aet; 3-4 pen) 
Los Angeles Galaxy 2, D.C. United 0 
 
FINAL 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, CF Pachuca 1 (aet; 3-4 pen) 
 

 
2008 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Harbour View FC (JAM) 1, D.C. United 1 
D.C. United 5, Harbour View FC 0 
(D.C. United win 6-1 on aggregate) 
 
CSD Municipal (GUA) 0, Houston Dynamo 0 
Houston Dynamo 3, CSD Municipal 1 
(Houston Dynamo win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
CF Pachuca 2 (MEX), D.C. United 0 
D.C. United 2, CF Pachuca 1 
(CF Pachuca win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
Houston Dynamo 0, Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 0 
Deportivo Saprissa 3, Houston Dynamo 0 
(Deportivo Saprissa win 3-0 on aggregate) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
GROUP A 
D.C. United 1, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 2 
Houston Dynamo 4, Atlante FC (MEX) 0 
D.C. United 2, Atlante FC 3 
Houston Dynamo 0, CD Guadalajara 1 
D.C. United 1, Houston Dynamo 3 
 
GROUP B 
New England Revolution 1, Santos Laguna (MEX) 0 
Chivas USA 1, Pachuca CF (MEX) 2 
New England Revolution 1, Pachuca CF 0 
Chivas USA 1, Club Santos Laguna 0 
Chivas USA 1, New England Revolution 1 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Houston Dynamo 2, CF Pachuca 0 
New England Revolution 1, Atlante FC 0 
 
FINAL 
New England Revolution 2, Houston Dynamo 2 (aet; 6-5 pens) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
 
PRELIMINARY ROUND 
Joe Public FC (TRI) 2, New England Revolution 1 
New England Revolution 0, Joe Public FC 4 
(Joe Public FC win 6-1 on aggregate) 
 
Tauro FC (PAN) 2, Chivas USA 0 
Chivas USA 1, Tauro FC 1 
(Tauro FC win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
GROUP A 
D.C. United 0, Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 2  
CD Marathon (HON) 2, D.C. United 0 
D.C. United 0, CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 1 
Deportivo Saprissa 2, D.C. United 2 
CDSC Cruz Azul 2, D.C. United 0 
D.C. United 2, CD Marathon 4 
(D.C. United finish fourth in Group A) 
 
GROUP B 
San Francisco FC (PAN) 0, Houston Dynamo 0 
Pumas UNAM (MEX) 4, Houston Dynamo 4 
Houston Dynamo 2, San Francisco FC 1 
Houston Dynamo 1, Pumas UNAM 3 
CD Luis Angel Firpo (SLV) 1, Houston Dynamo 1 
Houston Dynamo 1, CD Luis Angel Firpo 0 
(Houston Dynamo finish second in Group B) 
 
PAN-PACIFIC CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy 0, Gamba Osaka (JPN) 1 
Houston Dynamo 3, Sydney FC (AUS) 0 
Los Angeles Galaxy 2, Sydney FC 1 
Houston Dynamo 1, Gamba Osaka 6 
 

 
2009 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2008/09 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Houston Dynamo 1, Atlante FC 1 
Atlante FC 3, Houston Dynamo 0 
(Atlante FC win 4-1 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2009/10 competition) 
 
PRELIMINARY ROUND 
D.C. United 1, CD Luis Ángel Firpo (SLV) 1 
CD Luis Ángel Firpo 1, D.C. United 1 
(aggregate 2-2; D.C. United win 5-4 on penalty kicks) 
 
Toronto FC 0, Puerto Rico Islanders (PUR) 1 
Puerto Rico Islanders (PUR) 0, Toronto FC 0 
(Puerto Rico Islanders win 1-0 on aggregate) 
 
W Connection (TRI) 2, New York Red Bulls 2 
New York Red Bulls 1, W Connection 2 
(W Connection win 4-3 on aggregate) 
 
GROUP A 
Houston Dynamo 1, AD Isidro Metapán (SLV) 0 
Deportivo Árabe Unido (PAN) 1, Houston Dynamo 1 
Pachuca CF (MEX) 2, Houston Dynamo 0 
Houston Dynamo 5, Deportivo Árabe Unido 1 
Houston Dynamo 0, Pachuca CF 1 
AD Isidro Metapán 3, Houston Dynamo 2 
(Houston Dynamo finish third in Group A) 
 
GROUP B 
CD Marathón (HON) 3, D.C. United 1 
D.C. United 1, Toluca FC (MEX) 3 
San Juan Jabloteh (TRI) 0, D.C. United 1 
D.C. United 3, CD Marathón 0 
D.C. United 5, San Juan Jabloteh 1 
Toluca FC 1, D.C. United 1 
(D.C. United finish third in Group B) 
 
GROUP C 
Columbus Crew 2, Puerto Rico Islanders (PUR) 0 
CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 4, Columbus Crew 0 
Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 0, Columbus Crew  1 
Columbus Crew 0, CDSC Cruz Azul 2 
Columbus Crew 1, Deportivo Saprissa  1 
Puerto Rico Islanders 1, Columbus Crew 1 
(Columbus Crew finish second in Group C) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
GROUP A 
Chicago Fire 1, Real San Luis (MEX) 0 
Chivas USA 1, Tigres (MEX) UANL 2 
Chicago Fire 1, Chivas USA 0 
Chicago Fire 1, Tigres UANL 2 
Chivas USA 1, Real San Luis 1 
 
GROUP B 
Kansas City Wizards 0, Atlas (MEX) 0 
New England Revolution 4, Santos Laguna (MEX) 2 
New England Revolution 1, Kansas City Wizards 1 
New England Revolution 1, Atlas 0 
Kansas City Wizards 1, Santos Laguna 3 
 
SEMIFINALS 
New England Revolution 1, Chicago Fire 2 
 
FINAL 
Chicago Fire 1, Tigres UANL 1 (aet; 3-4 pen) 
 
PAN-PACIFIC CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy 2, Oita Trinita (JPN) 0 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, Suwon Bluebirds (KOR) 1 
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2010 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2009/10 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Columbus Crew 2, Toluca FC (MEX) 2 
Toluca FC (MEX) 3, Columbus Crew 2 
(Toluca FC win 5-4 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2010/11 competition) 
 
PRELIMINARY ROUND 
Toronto FC 1, CD Motagua (HON) 0 
CD Motagua 2, Toronto FC 2 
(Toronto FC win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
Los Angeles Galaxy 1, Puerto Rico Islanders (PUR) 4 
Puerto Rico Islanders 1, Los Angeles Galaxy 2 
(Puerto Rico Islanders win 5-3 on aggregate) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC 1, AD Isidro Metapan (SLV) 0 
AD Isidro Metapan 1, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
(Seattle Sounders FC win 2-1 on aggregate) 
 
GROUP A 
Toronto FC 2, CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 1 
Real Salt Lake 2, Deportivo Arabe Unido (PAN) 1 
Deportivo Arabe Unido 1, Toronto FC 0 
CDSC Cruz Azul 5, Real Salt Lake 4 
Real Salt Lake 4, Toronto FC 1 
CDSC Cruz Azul 0, Toronto FC 0 
Deportivo Arabe Unido 2, Real Salt Lake 3 
Toronto FC 1, Real Salt Lake 1 
Toronto FC 1, Deportivo Arabe Unido 0 
Real Salt Lake 3, CDSC Cruz Azul 1 
(Real Salt Lake finish first in Group A; Toronto FC finish third) 
 
GROUP B 
Columbus Crew 1, CSD Municipal (GUA) 0 
Santos Laguna (MEX) 1, Columbus Crew 0 
Columbus Crew 3, Joe Public FC (TRI) 0 
Columbus Crew 1, Santos Laguna 0 
CSD Municipal 2, Columbus Crew 0 
Joe Public FC 1, Columbus Crew 4 
(Columbus Crew finish second in Group B) 
 
GROUP C 
CD Marathon (HON) 2, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
Seattle Sounders FC 0, CF Monterrey (MEX) 2 
Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 2, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
CF Monterrey 3, Seattle Sounders FC 2 
Seattle Sounders FC 2, CD Marathon 0 
Seattle Sounders FC 1, Deportivo Saprissa 2 
(Seattle Sounders FC finish fourth in Group C) 
 
SUPERLIGA 
 
GROUP A 
Houston Dynamo 2, Pachuca CF 1 
Chivas USA 1, Puebla FC 2 
Houston Dynamo 1, Chivas USA 1 
Houston Dynamo 1, Puebla FC 0  
Chivas USA 1, Pachuca CF 0 
 
GROUP B 
New England Revolution 1, Pumas UNAM 0 
Chicago Fire 1, Monarcas Morelia 5 
Chicago Fire 0, New England Revolution 1 
New England Revolution 1, Monarcas Morelia 0 
Chicago Fire 1, Pumas UNAM 0 
 
SEMIFINALS 
New England Revolution 1, Puebla FC 1 (5-3 pen) 
Houston Dynamo 0, Monarcas Morelia 1 
 
FINAL 
New England Revolution 1, Monarcas Morelia 2 
 

 
2011 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2010/11 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Columbus Crew 0, Real Salt Lake 0 
Real Salt Lake 4, Columbus Crew 1 
(Real Salt Lake win 4-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Real Salt Lake 2, Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 0 
Deportivo Saprissa 2, Real Salt Lake 1 
(Real Salt Lake win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
FINAL 
CF Monterrey 2, Real Salt Lake 2 
Real Salt Lake 0, CF Monterrey 1 
(CF Monterrey win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2011/12 competition) 
 
PRELIMINARY ROUND 
 
San Francisco FC (PAN) 1, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
Seattle Sounders FC 2, San Francisco FC 0 (aet) 
(Seattle Sounders FC win 2-1 on aggregate) 
 
Toronto FC 2, Real Estelí FC (NCA) 1 
Real Estelí 1, Toronto FC 2 
(Toronto FC win 4-2 on aggregate) 
 
Alianza FC (SLV) 0, FC Dallas 1 
FC Dallas 1, Alianza FC 0 
(FC Dallas win 2-0 on aggregate) 
 
GROUP A 
LA Galaxy 2, CD Motagua (HON) 0 
LA Galaxy 2, LD Alajuelense (CRC) 0 
Monarcas Morelia (MEX) 2, LA Galaxy 1 
LD Alajuelense 1, LA Galaxy 0 
LA Galaxy 2, Monarcas Morelia 1 
CD Motagua 0, LA Galaxy 1 
(LA Galaxy finish first in Group A) 
 
GROUP B 
Colorado Rapids 3, AD Isidro Metapan (SLV) 2 
Real CD España (HON) 1, Colorado Rapids 1 
Colorado Rapids 1, Santos Laguna (MEX) 4 
Colorado Rapids 1, Real CD España 2 
AD Isidro Metapán 1, Colorado Rapids 3 
Santos Laguna 2, Colorado Rapids 0 
(Colorado Rapids finish third in Group B) 
 
GROUP C 
Tauro FC (PAN) 1, Toronto FC 2 
Pumas UNAM (MEX) 0, FC Dallas 1 
Toronto FC 0, FC Dallas 1 
Pumas UNAM 4, Toronto FC 0 
FC Dallas 1, Tauro FC 1 
Toronto FC 1, Tauro FC 0 
FC Dallas 0, Pumas UNAM 2 
Toronto FC 1, Pumas UNAM 1 
Tauro FC 5, FC Dallas 3 
FC Dallas 0, Toronto FC 3 
(Toronto FC finish second in Group C; FC Dallas finish third in 
Group C) 
 
GROUP D 
Seattle Sounders FC 4, CSD Comunicaciones (GUA) 1 
CF Monterrey (MEX) 0, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
CS Herediano (CRC) 1, Seattle Sounders FC 2 
Seattle Sounders FC 0, CS Herediano 1 
CSD Comunicaciones 2, Seattle Sounders FC 2 
Seattle Sounders FC 1, CF Monterrey 2 
(Seattle Sounders FC finish second in Group D) 
 

 
2012 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2011/12 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Toronto FC 2, LA Galaxy 2 
LA Galaxy 1, Toronto FC 2 
(Toronto FC win 4-3 on aggregate) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC 2, Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 1 
Club Santos Laguna 6, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
(Club Santos Laguna win 7-3 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Toronto FC 1, Club Santos Laguna 1 
Club Santos Laguna 6, Toronto FC 2 
(Club Santos Laguna win 7-3 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2012/13 competition) 
 
GROUP 1 
Toronto FC 5, CD Aguila (SLV) 1 
Toronto FC 1, Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 3 
CD Aguila 0, Toronto FC 3 
Club Santos Laguna 1, Toronto FC 0 
(Toronto FC finish second in Group 1) 
 
GROUP 2 
CS Herediano (CRC) 1, Real Salt Lake 0 
Real Salt Lake 2, Tauro FC (PAN) 0 
Tauro FC 0, Real Salt Lake 1 
Real Salt Lake 0, CS Herediano 0 
(Real Salt Lake finish second in Group 2) 
 
GROUP 3 
CD F.A.S. (SLV) 1, Houston Dynamo 3 
Houston Dynamo 1, CD Olimpia 1 (HON) 
Houston Dynamo 4, CD F.A.S. 0 
CD Olimpia 1, Houston Dynamo 1 
(Houston Dynamo finish first in Group 3) 
 
GROUP 4 
Seattle Sounders FC 3, Caledonia AIA (TRI) 1 
Caledonia AIA 1, Seattle Sounders FC 3 
CD Marathon (HON) 2, Seattle Sounders FC 3 
Seattle Sounders FC 3, CD Marathon 1 
(Seattle Sounders FC finish first in Group 4) 
 
GROUP 5 
LA Galaxy 5, AD Isidro Metapan (SLV) 2 
LA Galaxy 4, Puerto Rico Islanders 0 
Puerto Rico Islanders 0, LA Galaxy 0 
AD Isidro Metapan 2, LA Galaxy 3 
(LA Galaxy finish first in Group 5) 
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2013 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2012/13 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Houston Dynamo 1, Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 0 
Club Santos Laguna 3, Houston Dynamo 0 
(Club Santos Laguna win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
CS Herediano (CRC) 0, LA Galaxy 0 
LA Galaxy 4, CS Herediano 1 
(LA Galaxy win 4-1 on aggregate) 
 
Tigres UANL (MEX) 1, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
Seattle Sounders FC 3, Tigres UANL 1 
(Seattle Sounders FC win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
LA Galaxy 1, CF Monterrey (MEX) 2 
CF Monterrey 1, LA Galaxy 0 
(CF Monterrey win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC 0, Club Santos Laguna 1 
Club Santos Laguna 1, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
(Club Santos Laguna win 2-1 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2013/14 competition) 
 
GROUP 1 
W Connection FC (TRI) 0, Houston Dynamo 0 
Houston Dynamo 2, Deportivo Arabe Unido (PAN) 1 
Houston Dynamo 2, W Connection FC 0 
Deportivo Arabe Unido 1, Houston Dynamo 0 
(Houston Dynamo finish second in Group 1) 
 
GROUP 2 
Real Esteli FC (NCA) 0, Sporting Kansas City 2 
CD Olimpia (HON) 0, Sporting Kansas City 2 
Sporting Kansas City 1, Real Esteli FC 1 
Sporting Kansas City 0, CD Olimpia 0 
(Sporting Kansas City finish first in Group 2) 
 
GROUP 5 
Montreal Impact 1, San Jose Earthquakes 0 
CD Heredia (GUA) 1, Montreal Impact 0 
CD Heredia 1, San Jose Earthquakes 0 
San Jose Earthquakes 3, Montreal Impact 0 
Montreal Impact 2, CD Heredia 0 
San Jose Earthquakes 1, CD Heredia 0 
(San Jose Earthquakes finish first; Montreal Impact finish 
second in Group 5) 
 
GROUP 8 
LA Galaxy 2, CS Cartagines (CRC) 0 
LA Galaxy 1, AD Isidro Metapan (SLV) 0 
CS Cartagines 0, LA Galaxy 3 
AD Isidro Metapan 4, LA Galaxy 0 
(LA Galaxy finish first in Group 8) 
 

 
2014 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2013/14 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
San Jose Earthquakes 1, CD Toluca FC (MEX) 1 
CD Toluca FC (MEX) 1, San Jose Earthquakes 1 
(aggregate 2-2; CD Toluca FC win 5-4 on penalties) 
 
LA Galaxy 1, Club Tijuana (MEX) 0 
Club Tijuana (MEX) 4, LA Galaxy 2 
(Club Tijuana win 4-3 on aggregate) 
 
Sporting Kansas City 1, CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 0 
CDSC Cruz Azul 5, Sporting Kansas City 1 
(CDSC Cruz Azul win 5-2 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2014/15 competition) 
 
GROUP 2 
Real Estelí FC (NCA) 1, Sporting Kansas City 1 
Sporting Kansas City 3, Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 1 
Sporting Kansas City 3. Real Estelí FC 0 
Deportivo Saprissa 2, Sporting Kansas City 0 
(Sporting Kansas City finish first in Group 2) 
 
GROUP 3 
Montréal Impact 1, CD F.A.S. (SLV) 0 
CD F.A.S. 2, Montréal Impact 3 
New York Red Bulls 2, CD F.A.S. 0 
Montréal Impact 1, New York Red Bulls 0 
CD F.A.S. 0, New York Red Bulls 0 
New York Red Bulls 1, Montréal Impact 1 
(Montreal Impact finish first; New York Red Bulls finish second 
in Group 3) 
 
GROUP 4 
D.C. United 1, Waterhouse FC (JAM) 0 
Waterhouse FC 1, D.C. United 2 
D.C. United 2, Tauro FC (PAN) 0 
Tauro FC 0, D.C. United 1 
(D.C. United finish first in Group 4) 
 
GROUP 5 
Alpha United FC (GUY) 1, Portland Timbers 4 
Portland Timbers 4, CD Olimpia (HON) 2 
Portland Timbers 6, Alpha United 0 
CD Olimpia 3, Portland Timbers 1 
(Portland Timbers finish second in Group 5) 
 

 
2015 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2014/15 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Pachuca CF (MEX) 2, Montréal Impact 2 
Montréal Impact 1, Pachuca CF (MEX) 1 
(aggregate 3-3; Montréal Impact win on away goals) 
 
LD Alajuelense (CRC) 5, D.C. United 2 
D.C. United 2, LD Alajuelense 1 
(LD Alajuelense win 6-4 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Montréal Impact 2, LD Alajuelense 0 
LD Alajuelense 4, Montréal Impact 2 
(aggregate 4-4; Montréal Impact win on away goals) 
 
FINAL 
Club América (MEX) 1, Montréal Impact 1 
Montréal Impact 2, Club América 4 
(Club América win 5-3 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2015/16 competition) 
 
GROUP D 
LA Galaxy 5, Central FC (TRI) 1 
LA Galaxy 5, CSD Comunicaciones (GUA) 0 
Central FC 1, LA Galaxy 1 
CSD Comunicaciones 1, LA Galaxy 1 
(LA Galaxy finish first in Group D) 
 
GROUP F 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 1, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
Seattle Sounders FC 2, CD Olimpia (HON) 1 
CD Olimpia 1, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 1, CD Olimpia 0 
Seattle Sounders FC 3, Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 
CD Olimpia 1, Vancouver Whitecaps 0 
(Seattle Sounders FC finish first; Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
finish third in Group F) 
 
GROUP G 
CSD Municipal (GUA) 0, Real Salt Lake 1 
Santa Tecla (SLV) 0, Real Salt Lake 0 
Real Salt Lake 2, Santa Tecla 1 
Real Salt Lake 1, CSD Municipal 0 
(Real Salt Lake finish first in Group G) 
 
GROUP H 
Deportivo Árabe Unido (PAN) 0, D.C. United 1 
D.C. United 3, Montego Bay United (JAM) 0 
D.C. United 2, Deportivo Árabe Unido 0 
Montego Bay United 3, D.C. United 3 
(D.C. United finish first in Group H) 
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2016 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2015/16 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Querétaro (MEX) 2, D.C. United 0 
D.C. United 1, Querétaro 1 
(Querétaro win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
Seattle Sounders FC 2, Club América (MEX) 2 
Club América 3, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
(Club América win 5-3 on aggregate) 
 
LA Galaxy 0, Club Santos Laguna 0 
Club Santos Laguna 4, LA Galaxy 0 
(Club Santos Laguna win 4-0 on aggregate) 
 
Tigres UANL (MEX) 2, Real Salt Lake 0 
Real Salt Lake 1, Tigres UANL 1 
(Tigres UANL win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2016/17 competition) 
 
GROUP B 
Portland Timbers 2, CD Dragón (SLV) 1 
Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 4, Portland Timbers 2 
CD Dragón 1, Portland Timbers 2 
Portland Timbers 1, Deportivo Saprissa 1 
(Portland Timbers finish second in Group B) 
 
GROUP C 
Central FC (TRI) 0, Vancouver Whitecaps FC 1 
Central FC 2, Sporting Kansas City 2 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 3, Sporting Kansas City 0 
Sporting Kansas City 1, Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2 
Vancouver Whitecaps 4, Central FC 1 
Sporting Kansas City 3, Central FC 1 
(Vancouver Whitecaps FC finish first; Sporting Kansas City 
finish second in Group C) 
 
GROUP F 
New York Red Bulls 3, Antigua GFC (GUA) 0 
Alianza FC (SLV) 1, New York Red Bulls 1 
New York Red Bulls 1, Alianza FC 0 
Antigua GFC 0, New York Red Bulls 0 
(New York Red Bulls finish first in Group F) 
 
GROUP H 
FC Dallas 2, Real Estelí (NCA) 1 
Real Estelí 1, FC Dallas 1 
FC Dallas 0, Suchitepéquez (GUA) 0 
Suchitepéquez 2, FC Dallas 5 
(FC Dallas finish first in Group H) 
 
 
2017 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE (2016/17 competition) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
New York Red Bulls 1, Vancouver Whitecaps FC 1 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2, New York Red Bulls 0 
(Vancouver Whitecaps FC win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
FC Dallas 4, Deportivo Árabe Unido 0 
Deportivo Árabe Unido 2, FC Dallas 1 
(FC Dallas win 5-2 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Tigres UANL (MEX) 2, Vancouver Whitecaps FC 0 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 1, Tigres UANL 2 
(Tigres UANL win 4-1 on aggregate) 
 
FC Dallas 2, Pachuca CF (MEX) 1 
Pachuca CF 3, FC Dallas 1 
(Pachuca CF win 4-3 on aggregate) 
 

 
2018 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
 
ROUND OF 16 
Colorado Rapids 0, Toronto FC 2 
Toronto FC 0, Colorado Rapids 0 
(Toronto FC win 2-0 on aggregate) 
 
Tauro FC (PAN) 1, FC Dallas 0 
FC Dallas 3, Tauro FC 2 
(aggregate 3-3; Tauro FC win on away goals) 
 
Santa Tecla FC (SLV) 2, Seattle Sounders FC 1 
Seattle Sounders FC 4, Santa Tecla FC 0 
(Seattle Sounders FC win 5-2 on aggregate) 
 
CD Olimpia (HON) 1, New York Red Bulls 1 
New York Red Bulls 2, CD Olimpia 0 
(New York Red Bulls win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Seattle Sounders FC 1, CD Guadalajara (MEX) 0 
CD Guadalajara 3, Seattle Sounders FC 0 
(CD Guadalajara win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
Club Tijuana (MEX) 0, New York Red Bulls 2 
New York Red Bulls 3, Club Tijuana 1 
(New York Red Bulls win 5-1 on aggregate) 
 
Toronto FC 2, Tigres UANL (MEX) 1 
Tigres UANL 3, Toronto FC 2 
(aggregate 4-4; Toronto FC win on away goals) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
CD Guadalajara 1, New York Red Bulls 0 
New York Red Bulls 0, CD Guadalajara 0 
(CD Guadalajara win 1-0 on aggregate) 
 
Toronto FC 3, Club América (MEX) 1 
Club América 1, Toronto FC 1 
(Toronto FC win 4-2 on aggregate) 
 
FINAL 
Toronto FC 1, CD Guadalajara 2 
CD Guadalajara 1, Toronto FC 2 
(aggregate 3-3; CD Guadalajara win 4-2 on penalties) 
 
 
CAMPEONES CUP 
 
Toronto FC 1, Tigres UANL (MEX) 3 
 

 
2019 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
 
ROUND-OF-16 
Club Atlético Pantoja (DOM) 0, New York Red Bulls 2 
New York Red Bulls 3, Club Atlético Pantoja 0 
(New York Red Bulls win 5–0 on aggregate) 
 
CD Guastatoya (GUA) 0, Houston Dynamo 1 
Houston Dynamo 2, CD Guastatoya 1 
(Houston Dynamo win 3–1 on aggregate) 
 
Sporting Kansas City 3, CD Toluca (MEX) 0 
CD Toluca 0, Sporting Kansas City 2 
(Sporting Kansas City win 5–0 on aggregate) 
 
CA Independiente (PAN) 4, Toronto FC 0 
Toronto FC 1, CA Independiente 1 
(CA Independiente win 5–1 on aggregate) 
 
CS Herediano (CRC) 3, Atlanta United 1 
Atlanta United 4, CS Herediano 0 
(Atlanta United FC win 5–3 on aggregate) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
New York Red Bulls 0, Club Santos Laguna (MEX) 2 
Club Santos Laguna 4, New York Red Bulls 2 
(Club Santos Laguna win 6–2 on aggregate) 
 
Houston Dynamo 0, Tigres UANL (MEX) 2 
Tigres UANL 1, Houston Dynamo 0 
(Tigres UANL win 3–0 on aggregate) 
 
CA Independiente 2, Sporting Kansas City 1 
Sporting Kansas City 3, CA Independiente 0 
(Sporting Kansas City win 4–2 on aggregate) 
 
CF Monterrey (MEX) 3, Atlanta United 0 
Atlanta United 1, CF Monterrey 0 
(CF Monterrey win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
SEMIFINALS 
CF Monterrey 5, Sporting Kansas City 0 
Sporting Kansas City 2, CF Monterrey 5 
(CF Monterrey win 10–2 on aggregate) 
 
 
LEAGUES CUP 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
LA Galaxy 2, Club Tijuana (LIGA MX) 2 (3-1 pens) 
Chicago Fire 0, CDSC Cruz Azul (LIGA MX) 2 
Houston Dynamo 1, Club América (LIGA MX) 1 (5-6 pens) 
Real Salt Lake 0, Tigres UANL (LIGA MX) 1 
 
SEMIFINALS 
LA Galaxy 1, CDSC Cruz Azul 2 
 
 
CAMPEONES CUP 
 
Atlanta United 3, Club América (MEX) 2 
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2020 
 
CONCACAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
 
ROUND-OF-16 
CD Motagua (HON) 1, Atlanta United 1 
Atlanta United 3, CD Motagua 0 
(Atlanta United win 4-1 on aggregate) 
 
CSD León (MEX) 2, Los Angeles FC 0 
Los Angeles FC 3, CSD León 0 
(Los Angeles FC win 3-2 on aggregate) 
 
Deportivo Saprissa (CRC) 2, Montréal Impact 2 
Montréal Impact 0, Deportivo Saprissa 0 
(aggregate 2-2; Montréal Impact win on away goals) 
 
AD San Carlos (CRC) 3, New York City FC 5 
New York City FC 1, AD San Carlos 0 
(New York City FC win 6-3 on aggregate) 
 
CD Olimpia (HON) 2, Seattle Sounders FC 2 
Seattle Sounders FC 2, CD Olimpia 2 
(aggregate 4-4; CD Olimpia win 4-2 on penalties) 
 
QUARTERFINALS 
Montréal Impact 1, CD Olimpia 2 
CD Olimpia 0, Montréal Impact 1 * 
(aggregate 2-2; CD Olimpia win on away goals) 
 
New York City FC 0, Tigres UANL (MEX) 1 
Tigres UANL 4, New York City FC 0 * 
(Tigres UANL win 5-0 on aggregate) 
 
Club América (MEX) 3, Atlanta United 0 
Atlanta United 1, Club América 0 * 
(Club América win 3-1 on aggregate) 
 
Los Angeles FC 2, CDSC Cruz Azul (MEX) 1 ** 
 
SEMIFINALS 
Los Angeles FC 3, Club América 1 ** 
 
FINAL 
Tigres UANL 2, Los Angeles FC 1 ** 
 
* second leg played in Orlando, Fla. 
** single legs played in single site of Orlando, Fla. 
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MOST VALUABLE PLAYER 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Alejandro Pozuelo Toronto FC 
(FINALISTS: Andre Blake, Philadelphia Union; Nicolás Lodeiro, Seattle Sounders FC; Jordan 
Morris, Seattle Sounders FC; Alejandro Pozuelo, Toronto FC; Diego Rossi, Los Angeles FC) 
 
2019 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
(FINALISTS: Zlatan Ibrahimović, LA Galaxy; Josef Martínez, Atlanta United; Carlos Vela, Los 
Angeles Football Club) 
 
2018 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
(FINALISTS: Miguel Almirón, Atlanta United; Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA Galaxy; Josef Martínez, 
Atlanta United; Wayne Rooney, D.C. United; Carlos Vela, Los Angeles Football Club) 
 
2017 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Nemanja Nikolić, Chicago Fire; David Villa, New York City FC; Diego 
Valeri, Portland Timbers) 
 
2016 David Villa New York City FC 
(FINALISTS: Sacha Kljestan, New York Red Bulls; David Villa, New York City FC; Bradley Wright-
Phillips, New York Red Bulls) 
 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
(FINALISTS: Benny Feilhaber, Sporting Kansas City; Sebastian Giovinco, Toronto FC; Kei 
Kamara, Columbus Crew SC) 
 
2014 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Robbie Keane ,LA Galaxy; Obafemi Martins, Seattle Sounders FC; Lee Nguyen, 
New England Revolution) 
 
2013 Mike Magee Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Marco DiVaio, Montréal Impact; Robbie Keane, LA Galaxy; Mike Magee, Chicago 
Fire) 
 
2012 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Thierry Henry, New York Red Bulls; Chris Wondolowski, San Jose Earthquakes;  
Graham Zusi, Sporting Kansas City) 
 
2011 Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Brad Davis, Houston Dynamo;  Dwayne De Rosario, D.C. United; Brek Shea, FC 
Dallas) 
 
2010 David Ferreira FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Edson Buddle, LA Galaxy; David Ferreira, FC Dallas; Chris Wondolowski, San Jose 
Earthquakes) 
 
2009 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Jeff Cunningham, FC Dallas; Landon Donovan, Los Angeles Galaxy; Shalrie 
Joseph, New England Revolution) 
 
2008 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Cuauhtémoc Blanco, Chicago Fire; Landon Donovan, Los Angeles Galaxy; 
Guillermo Barros Schelotto, Columbus Crew) 
 
2007 Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Juan Pablo Angel, New York Red Bulls; Cuauhtemoc Blanco, Chicago Fire; Luciano 
Emilio, D.C. United) 
 
2006 Christian Gomez D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Jeff Cunningham, Real Salt Lake; Dwayne De Rosario, Houston Dynamo; Christian 
Gomez, D.C. United) 
 
2005 Taylor Twellman New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Dwayne De Rosario, San Jose Earthquakes; Jaime Moreno, D.C. United; Taylor 
Twellman, New England Revolution) 
 
2004 Amado Guevara MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Joe Cannon, Colorado Rapids; Amado Guevara, MetroStars; Jaime Moreno, D.C. 
United) 
 
2003 Preki Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Preki, Kansas City Wizards; Ante Razov, Chicago Fire; John Spencer, Colorado 
Rapids) 
 
2002 Carlos Ruiz L.A. Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Mark Chung, Colorado Rapids; Carlos Ruiz, L.A. Galaxy; Taylor Twellman, New 
England Revolution)   
 
2001 Alex Pineda Chacon Miami Fusion 
(FINALISTS: Jeff Agoos, San Jose Earthquakes; Alex Pineda Chacon, Miami Fusion; Diego 
Serna, Miami Fusion) 
 
2000 Tony Meola Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Mamadou Diallo, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Clint Mathis, MetroStars; Tony Meola, Kansas 
City Wizards) 
 
1999 Jason Kreis Dallas Burn 
(FINALISTS: Marco Etcheverry, D.C. United; Jason Kreis, Dallas Burn; Jaime Moreno, D.C. 
United) 
 
1998 Marco Etcheverry D.C. United 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Marco Etcheverry, D.C. United; Cobi Jones, Los Angeles Galaxy; 
Peter Nowak, Chicago Fire) 
 
1997 Preki Kansas City Wizards 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Preki, Kansas City Wizards; Marco Etcheverry, D.C. United; Carlos 
Valderrama, Tampa Bay Mutiny) 
 
1996 Carlos Valderrama Tampa Bay Mutiny 
(FINALISTS: Carlos Valderrama, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Roy Lassiter, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Preki, 
Kansas City Wizards) 

 
SCORING CHAMPION/GOLDEN BOOT 
 
Season Player Team Goals/Points (G/A) 
2020 Diego Rossi Los Angeles Football Club 14 goals 
 
2019 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 34 goals 
 
2018 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 31 goals 
 
2017 Nemanja Nikolić Chicago Fire 24 goals 
 
2016 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 24 goals 
 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 22 goals 
 
2014 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 27 goals 
 
2013 Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 22 goals 
 
2012 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 27 goals 
 
2011 Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 16 goals 
 
2010 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 18 goals 
 
2009 Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas 17 goals 
 
2008 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 20 goals 
 
2007 Luciano Emilio D.C. United 20 goals 
 
2006 Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 16 goals 
 
2005 Taylor Twellman New England Revolution 17 goals 
 
2004 Amado Guevara MetroStars 30 (10g, 10a) 
 Pat Noonan New England Revolution 30 (11g, 8a) 
(TOP 3: Amado Guevara, MetroStars (10g, 10a = 30 pts); Pat Noonan, New England Revolution 
(11g, 8a = 30 pts.); Brian Ching, San Jose Earthquakes (12g, 4a = 28 pts) 
 
2003 Preki Kansas City Wizards 41 (12g, 17a) 
(TOP 3: Preki, Kansas City Wizards (12g, 17a = 41 pts); Carlos Ruiz, L.A. Galaxy (15g, 5a = 35 
pts); Ante Razov, Chicago Fire (14g, 6a = 34 pts); Taylor Twellman, N.E. Revolution (15g, 4a = 34 
pts) 
 
2002 Taylor Twellman New England Revolution 52 (23g, 6a) 
(TOP 3: Taylor Twellman, New England Revolution (23g, 6a = 52 pts); Carlos Ruiz, Los Angeles 
Galaxy (24g, 1a = 49 pts); Jeff Cunningham, Columbus Crew (16g, 5a = 37 pts) 
 
2001 Alex Pineda Chacon Miami Fusion 47 (19g, 4a) 
(TOP 3:  Alex Pineda Chacon, Miami Fusion (19g, 4a = 47 pts); Diego Serna, Miami Fusion, (15g, 
15a = 45 pts); John Spencer, Colorado Rapids, (14g, 7a = 35 pts) 
 
2000 Mamadou Diallo Tampa Bay Mutiny 56 (26g, 4a) 
(TOP 3: Mamadou Diallo, Tampa Bay Mutiny (26g, 4a = 56 pts); Clint Mathis, Los 
Angeles/MetroStars, (16g, 14a = 46 pts); Ante Razov, Chicago Fire (18g, 6a = 42 pts); Diego 
Serna, Miami Fusion, (16g, 10a = 42 pts) 
 
1999 Jason Kreis Dallas Burn 51 (18g, 15a) 
(TOP 3: Jason Kreis, Dallas Burn (18g, 15a = 51 pts); Roy Lassiter, D.C. United, (18g, 11a = 47 
pts); Ronald Cerritos, San Jose Clash (15g, 9a = 39 pts) 
 
1998 Stern John Columbus Crew 57 (26g, 5a) 
(TOP 3: Stern John, Columbus Crew (26g, 5a = 57 pts); Cobi Jones, Los Angeles Galaxy (19g, 
13a = 51 pts); Welton, Los Angeles Galaxy (17g, 11a = 45 pts) 
 
1997 Preki Kansas City Wizards 41 (12g, 17a) 
(TOP 3: Preki, Kansas City Wizards (12g, 17a = 41 pts); Jaime Moreno, D.C. United, (16g, 8a = 
40 pts); Raul Diaz Arce, D.C. United (15g, 6a = 36 pts) 
 
1996 Roy Lassiter Tampa Bay Mutiny 58 (27g, 4a) 
(TOP 3: Roy Lassiter, Tampa Bay Mutiny (27g, 4a = 58 pts); Preki, Kansas City Wiz (18g, 13a = 
49 pts); Eduardo Hurtado, Los Angeles Galaxy, (21g, 7a = 49 pts) 
 
* up to the 2004 season, the Scoring Champion was determined by total points, with a goal 
counting two points and assists counting as one. Beginning in 2005, the title was renamed the 
Golden Boot, and awarded to the leading goalscorer in the season. In case of a tie, the winner will 
be decided by the player with the most assists; if still tied, the winner will be the player with fewer 
minutes played. 
 
 



2021 MLS Fact & Record Book   174 

MLS LEAGUE AWARD WINNERS 
 
 
DEFENDER OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Walker Zimmerman Nashville SC 
(FINALISTS: Mark McKenzie, Philadelphia Union; Jonathan Mensah, Columbus Crew SC; Walker 
Zimmerman, Nashville SC) 
 
2019 Ike Opara Minnesota United FC 
(FINALISTS: Ike Opara, Minnesota United FC; Miles Robinson, Atlanta United; Walker 
Zimmerman, Los Angeles Football Club) 
 
2018 Aaron Long New York Red Bulls 
(FINALISTS: Aaron Long, New York Red Bulls; Chad Marshall, Seattle Sounders FC; Michael 
Parkhurst, Atlanta United) 
 
2017 Ike Opara Sporting Kansas City 
(FINALISTS: Justin Morrow, Toronto FC; Ike Opara, Sporting Kansas City; Kendall Waston, 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC) 
 
2016 Matt Hedges FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Matt Hedges, FC Dallas; Axel Sjoberg, Colorado Rapids; Jelle Van Damme, LA 
Galaxy) 
 
2015 Laurent Ciman Montreal Impact 
(FINALISTS: Laurent Ciman, Montreal Impact; Matt Hedges, FC Dallas; Kendall Waston, 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC) 
 
2014 Chad Marshall Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Bobby Boswell, D.C. United; Omar Gonzalez, LA Galaxy; Chad Marshall, Seattle 
Sounders FC) 
 
2013 Jose Gonçalves New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Matt Besler, Sporting Kansas City; Jose Gonçalves, New England Revolution; Omar 
Gonzalez, LA Galaxy) 
 
2012 Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City 
(FINALISTS: Victor Bernardez, San Jose Earthquakes; Matt Besler, Sporting Kansas City; 
Aurelien Collin, Sporting Kansas City) 
 
2011 Omar Gonzalez LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Nat Borchers, Real Salt Lake; Omar Gonzalez, LA Galaxy; Jamison Olave, Real Salt 
Lake) 
 
2010 Jamison Olave Real Salt Lake 
(FINALISTS: Nat Borchers, Real Salt Lake; Omar Gonzalez, LA Galaxy; Jamison Olave, Real Salt 
Lake) 
 
2009 Chad Marshall Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Geoff Cameron, Houston Dynamo; Jhon Kennedy Hurtado, Seattle Sounders FC; 
Chad Marshall, Columbus Crew) 
 
2008 Chad Marshall Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Jimmy Conrad, Kansas City Wizards; Chad Marshall, Columbus Crew; Bakary 
Soumare, Chicago Fire) 
 
2007 Michael Parkhurst New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Michael Parkhurst, New England Revolution; Eddie Robinson, Houston Dynamo; 
Claudio Suarez, Chivas USA) 
 
2006 Bobby Boswell D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Bobby Boswell, D.C. United; Jose Burciaga Jr., Kansas City Wizards; Jimmy 
Conrad, Kansas City Wizards) 
 
2005 Jimmy Conrad Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Danny Califf, San Jose Earthquakes; Jimmy Conrad, Kansas City Wizards; Tyrone 
Marshall, Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2004 Robin Fraser Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Jimmy Conrad, Kansas City Wizards; Robin Fraser, Columbus Crew; Eddie Pope, 
MetroStars) 
 
2003 Carlos Bocanegra Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Carlos Bocanegra, Chicago Fire; Eddie Pope, MetroStars; Ryan Nelsen, D.C. 
United) 
 
2002 Carlos Bocanegra Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Wade Barrett, San Jose Earthquakes; Carlos Bocanegra, Chicago Fire; Alexi Lalas, 
Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2001 Jeff Agoos San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Jeff Agoos, San Jose Earthquakes; Carlos Llamosa, Miami Fusion; Pablo Mastroeni, 
Miami Fusion) 
 
2000 Peter Vermes Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Joe Addo, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Robin Fraser, Los Angeles Galaxy; Peter Vermes, 
Kansas City Wizards) 
 
1999 Robin Fraser Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Robin Fraser, Los Angeles Galaxy; Lubos Kubik, Chicago Fire; Jeff Agoos, D.C. 
United) 
 
1998 Lubos Kubik Chicago Fire 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Lubos Kubik, Chicago Fire; Eddie Pope, D.C. United; Robin Fraser, 
Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
1997 Eddie Pope D.C. United 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Thomas Dooley, Columbus Crew; Richard Gough, Kansas City 
Wizards; Eddie Pope, D.C. United) 
 
1996 John Doyle San Jose Clash 
(FINALISTS: John Doyle, San Jose Clash; Cle Kooiman, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Robin Fraser, Los 
Angeles Galaxy) 

 
GOALKEEPER OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: Andre Blake, Philadelphia Union; Eloy Room, Columbus Crew SC; Matt Turner, New 
England Revolution) 
 
2019 Vito Mannone Minnesota United FC 
(FINALISTS: Bill Hamid, D.C. United; Sean Johnson, New York City FC; Vito Mannone, 
Minnesota United FC) 
 
2018 Zack Steffen Columbus Crew SC 
(FINALISTS: Stefan Frei, Seattle Sounders FC; Luis Robles, New York Red Bulls; Zack Steffen, 
Columbus Crew SC) 
 
2017 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City) 
(FINALISTS: Andre Blake, Philadelphia Union; Stefan Frei, Seattle Sounders FC; Tim Melia, 
Sporting Kansas City) 
 
2016 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: Andre Blake, Philadelphia Union; Tim Howard, Colorado Rapids; Luis Robles, New 
York Red Bulls) 
 
2015 Luis Robles New York Red Bulls 
(FINALISTS: Bill Hamid, D.C. United; David Ousted, Vancouver Whitecaps FC, Luis Robles, New 
York Red Bulls) 
 
2014 Bill Hamid D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Steve Clark, Columbus Crew; Bill Hamid, D.C. United; Nick Rimando, Real Salt 
Lake) 
 
2013 Donovan Ricketts Portland Timbers 
(FINALISTS: Jimmy Nielsen, Sporting Kansas City; Nick Rimando, Real Salt Lake; Donovan 
Ricketts, Portland Timbers) 
 
2012 Jimmy Nielsen Sporting Kansas City 
(FINALISTS: Michael Gspurning, Seattle Sounders FC; Dan Kennedy, Chivas USA; Jimmy 
Nielsen, Sporting Kansas City) 
 
2011 Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Kevin Hartman, FC Dallas; Kasey Keller, Seattle Sounders FC; Faryd Mondragon, 
Philadelphia Union) 
 
2010 Donovan Ricketts LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Kevin Hartman, FC Dallas; Donovan Ricketts, LA Galaxy; Nick Rimando, Real Salt 
Lake) 
 
2009 Zach Thornton Chivas USA 
(FINALISTS: Kasey Keller, Seattle Sounders FC; Donovan Ricketts, Los Angeles Galaxy; Zach 
Thornton, Chivas USA) 
 
2008 Jon Busch Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Jon Busch, Chicago Fire; William Hesmer, Columbus Crew; Matt Reis, New England 
Revolution)  
 
2007 Brad Guzan Chivas USA 
(FINALISTS: Brad Guzan, Chivas USA; Pat Onstad, Houston Dynamo; Matt Reis, New England 
Revolution) 
 
2006 Troy Perkins D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Joe Cannon, Colorado Rapids; Troy Perkins, D.C. United; Matt Reis, New England 
Revolution) 
 
2005 Pat Onstad San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Joe Cannon, Colorado Rapids; Pat Onstad, San Jose Earthquakes; Matt Reis, New 
England Revolution) 
 
2004 Joe Cannon Colorado Rapids 
(FINALISTS: Jon Busch, Columbus Crew; Joe Cannon, Colorado Rapids; Kevin Hartman, Los 
Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2003 Pat Onstad San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Pat Onstad, San Jose Earthquakes; Zach Thornton, Chicago Fire; Kevin Hartman, 
Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2002 Joe Cannon San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Joe Cannon, San Jose Earthquakes; Tim Howard, MetroStars; Nick Rimando, D.C. 
United) 
 
2001 Tim Howard MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Joe Cannon, San Jose Earthquakes; Tim Howard, MetroStars; Zach Thornton, 
Chicago Fire) 
 
2000 Tony Meola Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Scott Garlick, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Kevin Hartman, Los Angeles Galaxy; Tony Meola, 
Kansas City Wizards) 
 
1999 Kevin Hartman Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Kevin Hartman, Los Angeles Galaxy; Matt Jordan, Dallas Burn; Scott Garlick, Tampa 
Bay Mutiny) 
 
1998 Zach Thornton Chicago Fire 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Tony Meola, MetroStars; Mark Dodd, Dallas Burn; Zach Thornton, 
Chicago Fire) 
 
1997 Brad Friedel Columbus Crew 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Mark Dodd, Dallas Burn; Brad Friedel, Columbus Crew; Walter Zenga, 
New England Revolution) 
 
1996 Mark Dodd Dallas Burn 
(FINALISTS: Mark Dodd, Dallas Burn; Brad Friedel, Columbus Crew; Tony Meola, MetroStars) 
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COACH OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Coach Team 
2020 Jim Curtin Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: Jim Curtin, Philadelphia Union; Oscar Pareja, Orlando City SC; Greg Vanney, 
Toronto FC) 
 
2019 Bob Bradley Los Angeles Football Club 
(FINALISTS: Bob Bradley, Los Angeles Football Club; Jim Curtin, Philadelphia Union; Domènec 
Torrent, New York City FC) 
 
2018 Gerardo Martino Atlanta United 
(FINALISTS: Bob Bradley, Los Angeles Football Club; Gerardo Martino, Atlanta United; Peter 
Vermes, Sporting Kansas City) 
 
2017 Greg Vanney Toronto FC 
(FINALISTS: Gerardo Martino, Atlanta United; Veljko Paunović, Chicago Fire; Greg Vanney, 
Toronto FC) 
 
2016 Oscar Pareja FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Pablo Mastroeni, Colorado Rapids; Oscar Pareja, FC Dallas; Patrick Vieira, New 
York City FC) 
 
2015 Jesse Marsch New York Red Bulls 
(FINALISTS: Jesse Marsch, New York Red Bulls; Oscar Pareja, FC Dallas; Carl Robinson, 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC) 
 
2014 Ben Olsen D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Gregg Berhalter, Columbus Crew; Ben Olsen, D.C. United; Sigi Schmid, Seattle 
Sounders FC) 
 
2013 Caleb Porter Portland Timbers 
(FINALISTS: Jason Kreis, Real Salt Lake; Mike Petke, New York Red Bulls; Caleb Porter, 
Portland Timbers) 
 
2012 Frank Yallop San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Ben Olsen, D.C. United; Peter Vermes, Sporting Kansas City; Frank Yallop, San 
Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2011 Bruce Arena LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Bruce Arena, LA Galaxy; Sigi Schmid, Seattle Sounders FC; Peter Vermes, Sporting 
Kansas City) 
 
2010 Schellas Hyndman FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Hans Backe, New York Red Bulls; Schellas Hyndman, FC Dallas; Jason Kreis, Real 
Salt Lake) 
 
2009 Bruce Arena Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Bruce Arena, Los Angeles Galaxy; Sigi Schmid, Seattle Sounders FC; Robert 
Warzycha, Columbus Crew) 
 
2008 Sigi Schmid Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Dominic Kinnear, Houston Dynamo; Sigi Schmid, Columbus Crew; Frank Yallop, 
San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2007 Preki Chivas USA  
(FINALISTS: Dominic Kinnear, Houston Dynamo; Preki, Chivas USA; Tom Soehn, D.C. United) 
 
2006 Bob Bradley Chivas USA 
(FINALISTS: Bob Bradley, Chivas USA; Peter Nowak, D.C. United; Dave Sarachan, Chicago Fire) 
 
2005 Dominic Kinnear San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Dominic Kinnear, San Jose Earthquakes; Steve Nicol, New England Revolution; 
Peter Nowak, D.C. United) 
 
2004 Greg Andrulis Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Greg Andrulis, Columbus Crew; Peter Nowak, Chicago Fire; Bob Gansler, Kansas 
City Wizards) 
 
2003 Dave Sarachan Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Dave Sarachan, Chicago Fire; Bob Bradley, MetroStars; Frank Yallop, San Jose 
Earthquakes) 
 
2002 Steve Nicol New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Mike Jeffries, Dallas Burn; Steve Nicol, New England Revolution; Sigi Schmid, Los 
Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2001 Frank Yallop San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Bob Bradley, Chicago Fire; Ray Hudson, Miami Fusion; Frank Yallop, San Jose 
Earthquakes) 
 
2000 Bob Gansler Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Bob Bradley, Chicago Fire; Bob Gansler, Kansas City Wizards; Octavio Zambrano, 
MetroStars) 
 
1999 Sigi Schmid Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Dave Dir, Dallas Burn; Thomas Rongen, D.C. United; Sigi Schmid, Los Angeles 
Galaxy) 
 
1998 Bob Bradley Chicago Fire 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Bob Bradley, Chicago Fire; Octavio Zambrano, Los Angeles Galaxy; 
Bruce Arena, D.C. United) 
 
1997 Bruce Arena D.C. United 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Bruce Arena, D.C. United; Ron Newman, Kansas City Wizards; 
Octavio Zambrano, Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
1996 Thomas Rongen Tampa Bay Mutiny 
(FINALISTS: Dave Dir, Dallas Burn; Lothar Osiander, Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 

 
ROOKIE OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2019 Andre Shinyashiki Colorado Rapids 
(FINALISTS: Brenden Aaronson, Philadelphia Union; Hassani Dotson, Minnesota United FC; 
Andre Shinyashiki, Colorado Rapids) 
 
2018 Corey Baird Real Salt Lake 
(FINALISTS: Corey Baird, Real Salt Lake; Mark McKenzie, Philadelphia Union; Chris Mueller, 
Orlando City SC) 
 
2017 Julian Gressel Atlanta United 
(FINALISTS: Abu Danladi, Minnesota United FC; Jack Elliott, Philadelphia Union; Julian Gressel, 
Atlanta United) 
 
2016 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Jack Harrison, New York City FC; Jordan Morris, Seattle Sounders FC; Keegan 
Rosenberry, Philadelphia Union) 
 
2015 Cyle Larin Orlando City SC 
(FINALISTS: Fatai Alashe, San Jose Earthquakes; Cyle Larin, Orlando City SC; Matt Polster, 
Chicago Fire) 
 
2014 Tesho Akindele FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Tesho Akindele, FC Dallas; Steven Birnbaum, D.C. United; Harrison Shipp, Chicago 
Fire) 
 
2013 Dillon Powers Colorado Rapids 
(FINALISTS: Deshorn Brown, Colorado Rapids; Dillon Powers, Colorado Rapids; DeAndre Yedlin, 
Seattle Sounders FC) 
 
2012 Austin Berry Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Austin Berry, Chicago Fire; Nick DeLeon, D.C. United; Darren Mattocks, Vancouver 
Whitecaps FC) 
 
2011 C.J. Sapong Sporting Kansas City 
(FINALISTS: Michael Farfan, Philadelphia Union; Perry Kitchen, D.C. United; C.J. Sapong, 
Sporting Kansas City) 
 
2010 Andy Najar D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Danny Mwanga, Philadelphia Union; Andy Najar, D.C. United; Tim Ream, New York 
Red Bulls) 
 
2009 Omar Gonzalez Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Stefan Frei, Toronto FC; Omar Gonzalez, Los Angeles Galaxy; Chris Pontius, D.C. 
United) 
 
2008 Sean Franklin Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Geoff Cameron, Houston Dynamo; Kheli Dube, New England Revolution; Sean 
Franklin, Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2007 Maurice Edu Toronto FC 
(FINALISTS: Adam Cristman, New England Revolution; Maurice Edu, Toronto FC; Dane 
Richards, New York Red Bulls) 
 
2006 Jonathan Bornstein Chivas USA 
(FINALISTS: Mehdi Ballouchy, Real Salt Lake; Jonathan Bornstein, Chivas USA; Sacha Kljestan, 
Chivas USA) 
 
2005 Michael Parkhurst New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Michael Parkhurst, New England Revolution; Chris Rolfe, Chicago Fire; Scott Sealy, 
Kansas City Wizards) 
 
2004 Clint Dempsey New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Freddy Adu, D.C. United; Clint Dempsey, New England Revolution; Chad Marshall, 
Columbus Crew)  
 
2003 Damani Ralph Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Damani Ralph, Chicago Fire; Pat Noonan, New England Revolution; Ricardo Clark, 
MetroStars) 
 
2002 Kyle Martino Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Brad Davis, MetroStars; Kelly Gray, Chicago Fire; Kyle Martino, Columbus Crew) 
 
2001 Rodrigo Faria MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Rodrigo Faria, MetroStars; Santino Quaranta, D.C. United; Ryan Suarez, Dallas 
Burn) 
 
2000 Carlos Bocanegra Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Carlos Bocanegra, Chicago Fire; Nick Garcia, Kansas City Wizards; Danny Califf, 
Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
1999 Jay Heaps Miami Fusion 
(FINALISTS: Simon Elliott, Los Angeles Galaxy; Jay Heaps, Miami Fusion; Richard Mulrooney, 
San Jose Clash) 
 
1998 Ben Olsen D.C. United 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Ben Olsen, D.C. United; Andy Williams, Columbus Crew; Josh Wolff, 
Chicago Fire) 
 
1997 Mike Duhaney Tampa Bay Mutiny 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Mike Duhaney, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Ross Paule, Columbus Crew; 
Brian Kelly, MetroStars) 
 
1996 Steve Ralston Tampa Bay Mutiny 
(FINALISTS: Brian Maisonneuve, Columbus Crew; Miles Joseph, MetroStars; Steve Ralston, 
Tampa Bay Mutiny) 
 

 Awarded from 1996-2019, the MLS Rookie of the Year was the best young 
performer who had no prior professional soccer playing experience before his MLS 
debut and/or had completed his college/high school eligibility within the previous 
year 
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COMEBACK PLAYER OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Bradley Wright-Phillips Los Angeles Football Club 
(FINALISTS: Kevin Molino, Minnesota United FC; Milton Valenzuela, Columbus Crew SC; Bradley 
Wright-Phillips, Los Angeles Football Club) 
 
2019 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Mark-Anthony Kaye, Los Angeles Football Club; Jordan Morris, Seattle Sounders 
FC; Kacper Przybyłko, Philadelphia Union) 
 
2018 Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew SC 
(FINALISTS: Osvaldo Alonso, Seattle Sounders FC; Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA Galaxy; Gyasi Zardes, 
Columbus Crew SC) 
 
2017 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Clint Dempsey, Seattle Sounders FC; Federico Higuaín, Columbus Crew SC; Erick 
Torres, Houston Dynamo) 
 
2016 Chris Pontius Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: Frank Lampard, New York City FC; Kevin Molino, Orlando City SC; Chris Pontius, 
Philadelphia Union) 
 
2015 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City 
(FINALISTS: Tim Melia, Sporting Kansas City; Wil Trapp, Columbus Crew SC; Diego Valeri, 
Portland Timbers) 
 
2014 Rodney Wallace Portland Timbers 
(FINALISTS: Charlie Davies, New England Revolution; Stefan Frei, Seattle Sounders FC; Rodney 
Wallace, Portland Timbers) 
 
2013 Kevin Alston New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Kevin Alston, New England Revolution; Conor Casey, Philadelphia Union; Lamar 
Neagle, Seattle Sounders FC) 
 
2012 Eddie Johnson Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Alan Gordon, San Jose Earthquakes; Eddie Johnson, Seattle Sounders FC; Chris 
Pontius, D.C. United) 
 
2011 David Beckham LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: David Beckham, LA Galaxy; Charlie Davies, D.C. United; Dominic Oduro, Chicago 
Fire) 
 
2010 Bobby Convey San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Chris Albright, New York Red Bulls; Bobby Convey, San Jose Earthquakes; Brek 
Shea, FC Dallas) 
 
2009 Zach Thornton Chivas USA 
(FINALISTS: Brian McBride, Chicago Fire; Ben Olsen, D.C. United; Zach Thornton, Chivas USA) 
 
2008 Kenny Cooper FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Jon Busch, Chicago Fire; Kenny Cooper, FC Dallas; Santino Quaranta, D.C. United) 
 
2007 Eddie Johnson Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Frankie Hejduk, Columbus Crew; Eddie Johnson, Kansas City Wizards; Pat Noonan, 
New England Revolution) 
 
2006 Richard Mulrooney FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Chris Armas, Chicago Fire; Alecko Eskandarian, D.C. United; Richard Mulrooney, 
FC Dallas) 
 
2005 Chris Klein Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Ronald Cerritos, San Jose Earthquakes; Herculez Gomez, Los Angeles Galaxy; 
Chris Klein, Kansas City Wizards) 
 
2004 Brian Ching San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Brian Ching, San Jose Earthquakes; Jaime Moreno, D.C. United; Ronnie O'Brien, 
Dallas Burn) 
 
2003 Chris Armas Chicago Fire   
(FINALISTS: Chris Armas, Chicago Fire; Ben Olsen, D.C. United; John Spencer, Colorado 
Rapids) 
 
2002 Chris Klein Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Chris Klein, Kansas City Wizards; Alexi Lalas, Los Angeles Galaxy; Ben Olsen, D.C. 
United) 
 
2001 Troy Dayak San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Troy Dayak, San Jose Earthquakes; Brian Maisonneuve, Columbus Crew; Eric 
Wynalda, Chicago Fire) 
 
2000 Tony Meola Kansas City Wizards 
(FINALISTS: Tony Meola, Kansas City Wizards; Tab Ramos, MetroStars; Diego Serna, Miami 
Fusion) 

 
NEWCOMER OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Lucas Zelarayan Columbus Crew SC 
(FINALISTS: Robert Berić, Chicago Fire FC; Alan Pulido, Sporting Kansas City; Lucas Zelarayan 
(Columbus Crew SC) 
 
2019 Carles Gil New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Carles Gil, New England Revolution; Héber, New York City FC; Alejandro Pozuelo, 
Toronto FC) 
 
2018 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Zlatan Ibrahimovic, LA Galaxy; Wayne Rooney, D.C. United; Carlos Vela; Los 
Angeles Football Club) 
 
2017 Miguel Almirón Atlanta United 
(FINALISTS: Miguel Almirón, Atlanta United; Josef Martínez, Atlanta United; Nemanja Nikolić, 
Chicago Fire) 
 
2016 Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Ola Kamara, Columbus Crew SC; Nicolas Lodeiro, Seattle Sounders FC; Jelle Van 
Damme, LA Galaxy) 
 
2015 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
(FINALISTS: Didier Drogba, Montreal Impact; Sebastian Giovinco, Toronto FC; Mike Grella, New 
York Red Bulls) 
 
2014 Pedro Morales Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
(FINALISTS: Stefan Ishizaki, LA Galaxy; Jermaine Jones, New England Revolution; Pedro 
Morales, Vancouver Whitecaps FC) 
 
2013 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
(FINALISTS: Jose Gonçalves, New England Revolution; Nigel Reo-Coker, Vancouver Whitecaps 
FC; Diego Valeri, Portland Timbers) 
 
2012 Federico Higuain Columbus Crew) 
(FINALISTS: Victor Bernardez, San Jose Earthquakes; Michael Gspurning, Seattle Sounders FC;  
Federico Higuain, Columbus Crew) 
 
2011 Mauro Rosales  Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Eric Hassli, Vancouver Whitecaps FC; Luke Rodgers, New York Red Bulls; Mauro 
Rosales, Seattle Sounders FC) 
 
2010 Alvaro Saborio Real Salt Lake 
(FINALISTS: Thierry Henry, New York Red Bulls; Joel Lindpere, New York Red Bulls; Alvaro 
Saborio, Real Salt Lake) 
 
2009 Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: Kasey Keller, Seattle Sounders FC; Freddie Ljungberg, Seattle Sounders FC; Fredy 
Montero, Seattle Sounders FC) 
 
2008 Darren Huckerby San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Darren Huckerby, San Jose Earthquakes; Claudio Lopez, Kansas City Wizards; 
Andre Rocha, FC Dallas) 
 
2007 Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Juan Pablo Angel, New York Red Bulls; Cuauhtemoc Blanco, Chicago Fire; Luciano 
Emilio, D.C. United) 
 

 “Newcomer” is defined as a player with previous professional experience who made 
his MLS debut in the year of awarding 

 
 
YOUNG PLAYER OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Diego Rossi Los Angeles Football Club 
(FINALISTS: Brenden Aaronson, Philadelphia Union; Daryl Dike, Orlando City SC; Diego Rossi, 
Los Angeles Football Club) 
 

 “Young Player” is defined as a player aged 22 years of age during the season of 
awarding (in 2020, born on or after Jan. 1, 1998) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
PLAY OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2004 Freddy Adu D.C. United 
 
2003 Carlos Ruiz Los Angeles Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Carlos Ruiz, Los Angeles Galaxy; Adin Brown, New England Revolution; John 
Spencer, Colorado Rapids) 
 
2002 Taylor Twellman New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Nick Rimando, D.C. United; Jason Kreis, Dallas Burn; Taylor Twellman, New 
England Revolution) 
 
2001 Tim Howard MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Tim Howard, MetroStars; Clint Mathis, MetroStars; Hristo Stoitchkov, Chicago Fire) 
 
2000 Clint Mathis MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Marcelo Balboa, Colorado Rapids; Clint Mathis,MetroStars; Nick Rimando, Miami 
Fusion) 
 
1999 Ronald Cerritos San Jose Clash 
(FINALISTS: Ronald Cerritos, San Jose Clash; Simon Elliott, Los Angeles Galaxy; Alex Bunbury, 
Kansas City Wizards) 
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GOAL OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Darlington Nagbe Columbus Crew SC 
8/20/20 vs. Chicago Fire FC in 81st minute (3-0): GOALKEEPER: Bobby Shuttleworth 
After taking over a dribble from Gyasi Zardes and popping the ball up to himself for a perfect prep 
touch, Nagbe hit his screamer from the top of the box. The stunning goal marked the midfielder’s 
first and only score of the 2020 season, and it was accompanied by an assist in the match. 
 
2019 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
9/18/19 vs. FC Cincinnati in 65th minute (2-0): GOALKEEPER: Przemyslaw Tyton 
Martínez reached back with his right heel to flick the ball to himself near the top of the 18-yard 
box, before eluding two defenders with a pair of deft touches – first a right-footed switch to his 
other foot, followed by an outside touch with the left before carving his shot inside the left post. 
 
2018 Zlatan Ibrahimović LA Galaxy 
3/31/18 vs. Los Angeles FC in 77th minute (2-3): GOALKEEPER: Tyler Miller  
Ibrahimović unleashed a 40-yard, right-footed equalizer and into the back of the net to create a 
frenzy at StubHub Center. The wondergoal tied the score at 3-3, the Galaxy eventually 
overturning a three-goal deficit for a 4-3 victory in stoppage time. 
 
2017 Héctor Villalba Atlanta United 
(FINAL FIVE IN VOTING: Héctor Villalba, Atlanta United (vs ORL); Jefferson Savarino (Real Salt 
Lake (vs SJ); Tommy McNamara, New York City FC (vs COL); Giovani dos Santos, LA Galaxy (vs 
MIN); David Villa, New York City FC (vs PHI) 
7/21/17 vs. Orlando City SC in 86th minute (1-0): GOALKEEPER: Joe Bendik 
Villalba took two quick touches off a throw-in and blasted a shot from 28 yards out inside the far 
right post for the only goal of the game.  
 
2016 Shkëlzen Gashi Colorado Rapids 
(FINAL FOUR IN VOTING: Giovani dos Santos, LA Galaxy (vs. NE); Jack Harrison, New York 
City FC (vs. MTL); Shkëlzen Gashi, Colorado Rapids (vs. VAN); Quincy Amarikwa, San Jose 
Earthquakes (vs. POR) 
9/24/2016 v Vancouver Whitecaps FC in 75th minute (2-2): GOALKEEPER: David Ousted 
From a direct kick placed just outside the 18-yard box, Gashi sent a phenomenal left-footed strike 
curling around Vancouver’s defensive wall and into the top corner. 
 
2015 Krisztian Nemeth Sporting Kansas City 
(FINAL FOUR IN VOTING: Krisztian Nemeth, Sporting Kansas City (vs. POR); Sebastian 
Giovinco, Toronto FC (vs. NYR); Obafemi Martins, Seattle Sounders FC (vs. COL); Olmes Garcia, 
Real Salt Lake (vs. CLB) 
10/3/2015 v Portland Timbers in 83rd minute (0-0). GOALKEEPER: Adam Kwarasey 
Nemeth took a ball near midfield and slalomed through the Timbers all by himself, turning 
defenders inside-out before entering the box and shooting across his body inside the far post 
 
Season Player Team 
2014 Obafemi Martins Seattle Sounders FC 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Obafemi Martins, Seattle Sounders FC (vs. SJ); Will Johnson, Portland 
Timbers (vs. VAN); Thierry Henry, New York Red Bulls (vs. KC); Lee Nguyen, New England 
Revolution (vs. HOU) 
5/23/2014 v San Jose Earthquakes in 8th minute (0-0). GOALKEEPER: Jon Busch 
Martins floated a shot from a near-impossible angle into the back of the net to the delight of an 
awestruck crowd 
 
2013 Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Camilo Sanvezzo; Diego Valeri, Portland Timbers (vs. NY); Juan 
Agudelo, New England Revolution (vs. CHI); Thierry Henry, New York Red Bulls (vs. MTL)) 
10/6/2013 v Portland Timbers, 2-2 in 78th minute (2-2). GOALKEEPER: Donovan Ricketts 
Camilo launched himself into the air, meeting Young-Pyo Lee’s cross to the top of the box, and 
struck the ball with a flying, scissor-kick volley inside the near post for his second goal of the night. 
 
2012 Patrick Ianni Seattle Sounders FC 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Patrick Ianni, Seattle Sounders FC; Darlington Nagbe, Portland 
Timbers (vs RSL); Fredy Montero, Seattle Sounders FC (vs LA); Lee Nguyen, New England 
Revolution (vs VAN)) 
06/20/12 v Sporting Kansas City, 1-1 in 15th minute. (1-1) GOALKEEPER: Jimmy Nielsen 
The Sounders FC defender launched himself horizontally to meet Mauro Rosales’ curling free kick 
with a right-footed side volley inside the near post. 
 
2011 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Darlington Nagbe, Portland Timbers; Eric Hassli, Vancouver Whitecaps 
FC; Fredy Montero, Seattle Sounders FC; Davide Chumiento, Vancouver Whitecaps FC) 
07/02/11 v Sporting Kansas City, 1-2 in 45th min. (1-2) GOALKEEPER: Jimmy Nielsen 
The rookie scored his first professional goal in spectacular fashion, controlling a clearance by 
juggling the ball several times in the air before unleashing a volley from outside the penalty area 
that knifed into the upper left corner of the goal. 
 
2010 Marco Pappa Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: 30 Goals of the Week) 
04/10/10 v San Jose Earthquakes, 1-1 in 52nd min. (1-2) GOALKEEPER: Joe Cannon 
A left-footed rocket that bent around midfielder Brandon MacDonald and curled into the upper 
right corner of the goal, out of the goalkeeper’s reach. 
 
2009 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Landon Donovan, Los Angeles Galaxy; Edgaras Jankauskas, New 
England Revolution; Clint Mathis, Real Salt Lake) 
08/08/09 v New England Revolution, 1-0 in 21st min. (2-1) GOALKEEPER: Matt Reis 
A stunning left-footed volley off a clearance by the Revolution defense that curled into the far left 
side netting past the outstretched 'keeper 
 
2008 Will Johnson Real Salt Lake 
(FINALISTS: Cuauhtémoc Blanco, Chicago Fire; Geoff Cameron, Houston Dynamo; Danny 
Cepero, New York Red Bulls; Will Johnson, Real Salt Lake; Robbie Rogers, Columbus Crew) 
10/18/08 v FC Dallas, 2-1 in 54th min. (3-1) GOALKEEPER: Dario Sala 
Receiving a pass at the top right of the area, hits a unexpected, turning volley 

 
 
2007 Cuauhtemoc Blanco Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Cuauhtemoc Blanco, Chicago Fire; Danny Dichio, Toronto FC; Joseph Ngwenya, 
Houston Dynamo; Michael Parkhurst, New England Revolution; Kerry Zavagnin, Kansas City 
Wizards) 
08/18/07 v Real Salt Lake, 1-0 in 43rd min. (2-0) GOALKEEPER: Nick Rimando 
A powerful left-footed volley from 25 yards on the left that dipped over the ‘keeper and into the net 
 
2006 Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
(FINALISTS: Brian Ching, Houston Dynamo; Dwayne De Rosario, Houston Dynamo; Facundo 
Erpen, D.C. United; Carlos Ruiz, FC Dallas; Carey Talley, Real Salt Lake) 
09/30/06 v D.C. United, 1-0 in 86th min. (1-0) GOALKEEPER: Troy Perkins 
Spectacular bicycle kick from a Brad Davis cross that was flicked on by Paul Dalglish 
 
2005 Dwayne De Rosario San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Dwayne De Rosario, San Jose Earthquakes; Carlos Ruiz, FC Dallas; Clint Dempsey, 
New England Revolution; Jason Kreis, Real Salt Lake; Freddy Adu, D.C. United) 
10/15/05 v Los Angeles Galaxy, 2-0 in 45th min. (3-1) GOALKEEPER: Kevin Hartman 
A 25-yard free kick that hooked around the outside of the wall and, still rising, rocketed into the 
upper corner 
 
2004 Dwayne De Rosario San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Dwayne De Rosario, San Jose Earthquakes; Jovan Kirovski, Los Angeles Galaxy; 
Edson Buddle, Columbus Crew; Ross Paule, Columbus Crew; Steve Ralston, New England 
Revolution) 
08/07/04 v D.C. United, 2-0 in 82nd min. (2-0) GOALKEEPER: Troy Perkins 
Thundering first-time blast from the top of the area from a Brian Mullan pass that hammered off 
the underside of the bar 
 
2003 Damani Ralph Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Damani Ralph, Chicago Fire; John Wolyniec, MetroStars; Carlos Ruiz, L.A. Galaxy; 
John Spencer, Colorado Rapids; Joe Franchino, N.E. Revolution) 
08/13/03 v Columbus Crew, 2-2 in 90th min. (2-2) GOALKEEPER: Jon Busch 
With his back to goal, brings down a cross and quickly spins and fires a searing left-footed drive 
under the crossbar 
 
2002 Carlos Ruiz L.A. Galaxy 
(Ronnie Ekelund, San Jose Earthquakes; Carlos Ruiz, L.A. Galaxy; Taylor Twellman, New 
England Revolution) 
07/27/02 v Columbus Crew, 2-1 in 75th min. (2-1) GOALKEEPER: Jon Busch 
Powers a right-footed volley just inside the far post from a tight angle off a Alejandro Moreno cross 
from the left 
 
2001 Clint Mathis MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Brian Maisonneuve, Columbus Crew; Clint Mathis, MetroStars; Peter Nowak, 
Chicago Fire) 
04/28/01 v Dallas Burn, 3-0 in 60th min. (3-2) GOALKEEPER: Matt Jordan 
Taking a pass about 60 yards from goal, cut past two defenders, carried into the area and sliced 
home a blast 
 
2000 Marcelo Balboa Colorado Rapids 
(FINALISTS: Marcelo Balboa, Colorado Rapids; Hristo Stoitchkov, Chicago Fire; Miklos Molnar, 
Kansas City Wizards) 
04/22/00 v Columbus Crew, 2-1 in 55th min. (3-2) GOALKEEPER: Mark Dougherty 
Acrobatic bicycle kick slammed home off a long cross from the right from Andres Limpar 
 
1999 Marco Etcheverry D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Marco Etcheverry, D.C. United; Ante Razov, Chicago Fire; Eddie Lewis, San Jose 
Clash) 
05/22/99 v Miami Fusion, 3-1 in 90th min. (3-1) GOALKEEPER: Jeff Cassar 
After taking one touch on a pass to line things up, hits a 50-yard rising rope from midfield over the 
'keeper 
 
1998 Brian McBride Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Damian, Dallas Burn; Brian McBride, Columbus Crew; Jaime Moreno, D.C. United) 
07/09/98 v Chicago Fire, 3-0 in 68th min. (3-0) GOALKEEPER: Scott Coufal 
A sidewinding, acrobatic volley created after shaking his defender on a near-post run 
 
1997 Marco Etcheverry D.C. United 
(FINALISTS: Marco Etcheverry, D.C. United; Wolde Harris, Colorado Rapids; Jorge Salcedo, 
Columbus Crew) 
08/27/97 v New England Revolution, 1-0 in 39th min. (3-2) GOALKEEPER: Jeff Causey 
Dribbles in tight space, eludes several players and nutmegs a defender for the goal 
 
1996 Eric Wynalda San Jose Clash 
(FINALISTS: Brian McBride, Columbus Crew; Giovanni Savarese, MetroStars; Eric Wynalda, San 
Jose Clash) 
04/06/96 v. D.C. United, 1-0 in 88th min. (1-0) GOALKEEPER: Jeff Causey 
The first goal in MLS history, a cutback on the left side of the area then rolled inside the far post 
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SAVE OF THE YEAR 
 
2020 Eloy Room Columbus Crew SC 
11/4/20 vs. Orlando City SC, 0-1 in 30th minute 
Room made a two-save sequence that featured a kick save from the ground before the 
goalkeeper returned to his feet to make a diving save that stopped a low driven ball bound for the 
bottom left corner.  
 
2019 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
8/24/19 vs. Colorado Rapids, 0-0 in 27th min 
During a corner kick sequence, Rimando turned away an initial header, and the rebound found its 
way to Colorado’s Kei Kamara. Kamara’s point-blank attempt was fended off by Rimando, who 
while sprawled on the ground stretched with his left glove to make the goal-line save. 
 
2018 Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders FC  
7/4/18 vs. Colorado Rapids, 2-1 in 82nd min 
An unmarked Shkëlzen Gashi had a clear view of the frame from the right side of the box and shot 
toward the near right post. Frei reacted quickly, diving to his left and parrying the ball out for a 
corner kick 
 
2017 Brad Guzan Atlanta United 
(FINAL FIVE IN VOTING: Brad Guzan, Atlanta United (vs NY; vs TOR); Joe Bendik, Orlando City 
SC (vs DC); Tim Howard, Colorado Rapids (vs ATL); Tim Melia, Sporting Kansas City (vs POR) 
10/15/17 vs. New York Red Bulls, 0-0 in 65th min 
The Red Bulls played a quick restart and generated a cross from the left side of the box. Bradley 
Wright-Phillips was in position for a high-percentage tap-in from five yards, but Guzan dove to his 
left and parried the ball, popping it over the crossbar and onto the outside top netting. 
 
2016 Joe Bendik Orlando City SC 
(FINAL FOUR IN VOTING: Chris Seitz, FC Dallas (vs. RSL); Stefan Frei, Seattle Sounders FC (vs 
NYC); Joe Willis, Houston Dynamo (vs. SEA); Joe Bendik, Orlando City SC (vs. KC) 
5/15/16 v Sporting Kansas City, 0-0 in 45th min. 
Bendik made two stops in the span of 10 seconds. After perfectly reading a through ball played in 
behind his back line, Bendik laid out to block Dom Dwyer’s one-v-one scoring opportunity before 
reacting for another diving save which pushed Graham Zusi’s shot away from the lower corner. 
 
2015 Adam Kwarasey Portland Timbers 
(FINAL TWO IN VOTING: Adam Kwarasey, Portland Timbers (vs. RSL); David Ousted, 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC (vs. PHI) 
8/15/15 v Real Salt Lake, 0-0 in 31st min. 
RSL's Luke Mulholland hit a perfectly timed first-time volley from distance that appeared headed 
to the upper left corner, but Kwarasey was quick to react, lunging high to his right to push the ball 
just beyond the goal with a spectacular fingertip save. 
 
2014 Luis Robles New York Red Bulls 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Luis Robles, New York Red Bulls (vs. SEA); Nick Rimando, Real Salt 
Lake (vs. LA); Raul Fernandez, FC Dallas (vs. SEA); Donovan Ricketts, Portland Timbers (vs. LA) 
9/20/14 v Seattle Sounders FC in 69th min. 
After saving a shot by Marco Pappa which took a deflection off a defender, the rebound fell to 
Clint Dempsey who headed the ball mere feet from goal, only to be denied by another miraculous 
save by Robles. 
 
2013 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Nick Rimando, Real Salt Lake; Jaime Penedo, LA Galaxy (vs. VAN); 
Raul Fernandez, FC Dallas (vs. LA); Donovan Ricketts, Portland Timbers (vs. VAN)) 
8/3/13 v Colorado Rapids, 1-2 in 53rd min. 
Denied Rapids midfielder Jaime Castrillón’s attempt to head home a free kick, diving to his left to 
get his fingertips on the ball, which then deflected off a teammate, forcing Rimando to scramble 
and make another diving save to his right. 
 
2012 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Nick Rimando, Real Salt Lake (vs. KC, 4/14; vs. LA, 3/10; vs. NE, 5/5); 
Joe Cannon, Vancouver Whitecaps FC (vs. DC, 3/24)) 
4/14/12 v Sporting Kansas City, 0-1 in 75th min. 
Sporting Kansas City forward Kei Kamara tried to head home a corner kick but got turned away as 
an off-balance Rimando dove to his left to get his fingertips on the ball. 
 
2011 Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC 
(TOP FOUR IN VOTING: Kasey Keller, Seattle Sounders FC (vs. SJ); Troy Perkins, Portland 
Timbers (vs. CHI); Troy Perkins, Portland Timbers (vs. SEA); Teemu Tainio, New York Red Bulls 
(vs. POR)) 
10/15/11 v San Jose Earthquakes, 0-1 in 64th min. 
Keller made a series of saves, scrambling to block four consecutive attempts by the Earthquakes 
– including two from Chris Wondolowski. 
 
2010 Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC 
(FINALISTS: 30 Saves of the Week) 
04/17/10 v Kansas City Wizards, 1-0 in 92nd min. 
With his team ahead in stoppage time, Keller made a save with a quick reaction on Wizards 
midfielder Chance Myers’ right-footed shot from just outside the six-yard box. Keller redirected the 
shot from the left side wide to the right of the goal, preserving the clean sheet. 
 
2009 Pat Onstad Houston Dynamo 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Pat Onstad, Houston Dynamo; Nick Rimando, Real Salt Lake; Dario 
Sala, FC Dallas) 
04/19/09 v Colorado Rapids, 1-0 in 83rd min. 
Onstad stoned Rapids' forward Conor Casey on a penalty kick attempt by reaching high with his 
left hand to parry it away. On the ensuing rebound attempt, Onstad recovered and saved another 
shot off the line from Rapids midfielder Terry Cooke. 
 
 

 
REFEREE OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Referee 
2020 Ismail Elfath 
(FINALISTS: Joe Dickerson; Ismail Elfath; Jair Marrufo) 
2019 Allen Chapman 
(FINALISTS: Allen Chapman; Jair Marrufo; Rubiel Vazquez) 
2018 Alan Kelly 
(FINALISTS: Alan Kelly; Nima Saghafi; Robert Sibiga) 
2017 Allen Chapman 
(FINALISTS: Allen Chapman; Ismail Elfath; Mark Geiger) 
2016 Alan Kelly 
(FINALISTS: Alan Kelly; Jair Marrufo; Baldomero Toledo) 
2015 Alan Kelly 
(FINALISTS: Alan Kelly; Jair Marrufo; Baldomero Toledo) 
2014 Mark Geiger 
(FINALISTS: Mark Geiger; Jair Marrufo; Alan Kelly) 
2013 Hilario Grajeda 
(FINALISTS: Ismael Elfath; Hilario Grajeda; Baldomero Toledo) 
2012 Silviu Petrescu 
(FINALISTS: Silviu Petrescu; Baldomero Toledo; Armando Villarreal) 
2011 Mark Geiger 
(FINALISTS: Mark Geiger, Ricardo Salazar, Kevin Stott) 
2010 Kevin Stott 
(FINALISTS: Mark Geiger, Kevin Stott, Baldomero Toledo) 
2009 Alex Prus 
(FINALISTS: Alex Prus, Ricardo Salazar, Kevin Stott  
2008 Jair Marrufo 
(FINALISTS: Michael Kennedy, Jair Marrufo, Terry Vaughn) 
2007 Brian Hall 
(FINALISTS: Brian Hall, Jair Maruffo, Alex Prus) 
2006 Brian Hall 
(FINALISTS: Brian Hall, Michael Kennedy, Ricardo Salazar) 
2005 Brian Hall 
(FINALISTS: Brian Hall, Abbey Okulaja, Kevin Stott) 
2004 Abbey Okulaja 
(FINALISTS: Abbey Okulaja, Kevin Stott, Kevin Terry) 
2003 Brian Hall 
(FINALISTS: Brian Hall; Kevin Stott; Terry Vaughn) 
2002 Kevin Terry 
(FINALISTS: Brian Hall; Kevin Stott) 
2001 Paul Tamberino 
(FINALISTS: Noel Kenny; Kevin Stott) 
2000 Paul Tamberino 
(FINALISTS: Kevin Stott, Kevin Terry) 
1999 Paul Tamberino 
(FINALISTS: Noel Kenny; Brian Hall) 
1998 Paul Tamberino 
(FINALISTS: Brian Hall; Noel Kenny) 
1997 Esse Baharmast 
 
 
ASSISTANT REFEREE OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Referee 
2020 Kathryn Nesbitt 
(FINALISTS: Kathryn Nesbitt; Cory Richardson; Corey Rockwell) 
2019 Brian Dunn 
(FINALISTS: Logan Brown; Brian Dunn; Brian Poeschel) 
2018 Joe Fletcher 
(FINALISTS: Joe Fletcher; CJ Morgante; Corey Rockwell) 
2017 Corey Parker 
(FINALISTS: Jeremy Hanson, Corey Parker, Adam Wienckowski) 
2016 Frank Anderson 
(FINALISTS: Ian Anderson, Frank Anderson, Eric Boria) 
2015 Corey Parker 
(FINALISTS: George Gansner, Peter Manikowski, Corey Parker) 
2014 Paul Scott 
(FINALISTS: Peter Manikowski, Paul Scott, Adam Wienckowski) 
2013 Kermit Quisenberry 
(FINALISTS: Frank Anderson, Bill Dittmar, Kermit Quisenberry) 
2012 Ian Anderson 
(FINALISTS: Ian Anderson, Gregory Barkey, Corey Parker 
2011 Corey Rockwell 
(FINALISTS: Sean Hurd, Corey Rockwell, Adam Wienckowski) 
2010 Craig Lowry 
2009 Greg Barkey 
2008 Kermit Quisenberry 
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FAIR PLAY AWARD (INDIVIDUAL) 
 
Season Player Team 
2019 Darlington Nagbe Atlanta United 
(FINALISTS: Matt Hedges, FC Dallas; Darlington Nagbe, Atlanta United; Ike Opara, Minnesota 
United FC) 
 
2018 Vako Qazaishvili San Jose Earthquakes 
 
2017 DaMarcus Beasley Houston Dynamo 
(FINALISTS: DaMarcus Beasley, Houston Dynamo; Jahmir Hyka, San Jose Earthquakes; Dave 
Romney; LA Galaxy) 
 
2016 Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: Chad Marshall, Seattle Sounders FC; Keegan Rosenberry, Philadelphia Union;  
Chris Tierney, New England Revolution) 
 
2015 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers 
(FINALISTS: Nat Borchers, Portland Timbers; Darlington Nagbe, Portland Timbers; Marvell 
Wynne, San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2014 Michael Parkhurst Columbus Crew 
(FINALISTS: Darlington Nagbe, Portland Timbers; Michael Parkhurst, Columbus Crew SC; 
Harrison Shipp, Chicago Fire) 
 
2013 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers 
(FINALISTS: Jalil Anibaba, Chicago Fire; Nat Borchers, Real Salt Lake; Darlington Nagbe, 
Portland Timbers) 
 
2012 Logan Pause Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Ante Jazic, Chivas USA; Logan Pause, Chicago Fire; Heath Pearce, New York Red 
Bulls) 
 
2011 Sebastien Le Toux Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: Darrius Barnes, New England Revolution; Kosuke Kimura, Colorado Rapids; 
Sebastien Le Toux, Philadelphia Union) 
 
2010 Sebastien Le Toux Philadelphia Union 
(FINALISTS: C.J. Brown, Chicago Fire; Sebastien Le Toux, Philadelphia Union; Chris 
Wondolowski, San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2009 Steve Ralston New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Kasey Keller, Seattle Sounders FC; Pat Onstad, Houston Dynamo; Steve Ralston, 
New England Revolution) 
 
2008 Michael Parkhurst New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Juan Pablo Angel, New York Red Bulls; Michael Parkhurst, New England 
Revolution; Chris Rolfe, Chicago Fire) 
 
2007 Michael Parkhurst New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Cobi Jones, Los Angeles Galaxy; Michael Parkhurst, New England Revolution; 
Eddie Pope, Real Salt Lake) 
 
2006 Chris Klein Real Salt Lake 
(FINALISTS: Chris Klein, Real Salt Lake; Justin Mapp, Chicago Fire; Steve Ralston, New England 
Revolution) 
 
2005 Ronald Cerritos San Jose Earthquakes 
(FINALISTS: Brian Carroll, D.C. United; Ronald Cerritos, San Jose Earthquakes; Justin Mapp, 
Chicago Fire) 
 
2004 Eddie Pope MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Ritchie Kotschau, Colorado Rapids; Justin Mapp, Chicago Fire; Eddie Pope, 
MetroStars) 
 
2003 Brian McBride Columbus Crew 
 
2002 Mark Chung Colorado Rapids 
 
2001 Alex Pineda Chacon Miami Fusion 
 
2000 Steve Ralston Tampa Bay Mutiny 
 
1999 Steve Ralston Tampa Bay Mutiny 
 
1998 Thomas Dooley Columbus Crew 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Thomas Dooley, Columbus Crew; Peter Nowak, Chicago Fire; Mark 
Chung, Kansas City Wizards) 
 
1997 Mark Chung Kansas City Wizards 
(TOP THREE IN VOTING: Mark Chung, Columbus Crew; Roberto Donadoni, MetroStars; Eddie 
Pope, D.C. United) 

 
FAIR PLAY AWARD (TEAM) 
 
Season Team 
2019 Toronto FC 
2018 Los Angeles Football Club 
2017 Seattle Sounders FC 
2016 Columbus Crew SC 
2015 Philadelphia Union 
2014 Philadelphia Union 
2013 LA Galaxy 
2012 New England Revolution 
2011 Portland Timbers 
2010 San Jose Earthquakes 
2009 Chicago Fire 
2008 New England Revolution  
2007 Columbus Crew 
2006 Kansas City Wizards 
2005 Kansas City Wizards 
2004 Columbus Crew 
2003 New England Revolution 
2002 Kansas City Wizards 
2001 San Jose Earthquakes 
2000 Tampa Bay Mutiny 
1999 Columbus Crew 
1998 Kansas City Wizards 
1997 Columbus Crew 
 
HUMANITARIAN OF THE YEAR 
 
Season Player Team 
2020 Black Players for Change 
(OTHER FINALISTS: Jeremy Ebobisse; Portland Timbers; Mark-Anthony Kaye; Los Angeles 
Football Club) 
 
2019 Matt Lampson LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Tim Howard, Colorado Rapids; Matt Lampson, LA Galaxy; Luis Robles, New York 
Red Bulls) 
 
2018 Matt Lampson Minnesota United FC 
(FINALISTS: Matt Lampson, Minnesota United FC; Luis Robles, New York Red Bulls; Wil Trapp, 
Columbus Crew SC) 
 
2017 Ryan Hollingshead FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Ryan Hollingshead, FC Dallas; Matt Lampson, Chicago Fire; Luis Robles, New York 
Red Bulls) 
 
2016 Matt Lampson Chicago Fire 
(FINALISTS: Matt Lampson, Chicago Fire; Luis Robles, New York Red Bulls; Gyasi Zardes, LA 
Galaxy) 
 
2015 Kei Kamara Columbus Crew SC 
(FINALISTS: Jeb Brovsky, New York City FC; Brad Evans, Seattle Sounders FC; Kei Kamara, 
Columbus Crew SC) 
 
2014 A.J. DeLaGarza LA Galaxy 
(FINALISTS: Diego Chara, Portland Timbers; AJ DeLaGarza, LA Galaxy; Zach Loyd, FC Dallas) 
 
2013 Matt Reis New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Jeb Brovsky, Montreal Impact; Dwayne De Rosario, D.C. United; Matt Reis, New 
England Revolution) 
 
2012 Chris Seitz FC Dallas 
(FINALISTS: Kei Kamara, Sporting Kansas City; Michael Lahoud, Philadelphia Union; Chris Seitz, 
FC Dallas) 
 
2011 Zak Boggs New England Revolution 
(FINALISTS: Zak Boggs, New England Revolution; Brad Davis, Houston Dynamo; Chris 
Wondolowski, San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2010 Seth Stammler New York Red Bulls 
(FINALISTS: Brian Ching, Houston Dynamo; Jimmy Conrad, Kansas City Wizards; Seth 
Stammler, New York Red Bulls) 
 
2009 Jimmy Conrad Kansas City Wizards 
 Logan Pause Chicago Fire 
 
2008 Jose Burciaga Jr. Colorado Rapids 
 
2007 Diego Gutierrez Chicago Fire 
 
2006 Michael Parkhurst New England Revolution 
 
2005 Brian Kamler Real Salt Lake 
 
2004 Chris Henderson Colorado Rapids 
(FINALISTS: Chris Henderson, Colorado Rapids; Jesse Marsch, Chicago Fire; Steve Jolley, 
Dallas Burn) 
 
2003 Ben Olsen D.C. United 
 
2002 Steve Jolley MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Jimmy Conrad, Kansas City Wizards; Steve Jolley, MetroStars; Eddie Pope, D.C. 
United) 
 
2001 Tim Howard MetroStars 
(FINALISTS: Ali Curtis, Tampa Bay Mutiny; Tim Howard, MetroStars; Matt Jordan, Dallas Burn; 
Mark Santel, Kansas City Wizards) 
 
2000 Abdul Thompson Conteh San Jose Earthquakes 
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MLS BEST XI - YEAR-BY-YEAR 
 
1996 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Mark Dodd (Dallas Burn); DEFENDERS: Robin Fraser (Los Angeles Galaxy); 
John Doyle (San Jose Clash); Leonel Alvarez (Dallas Burn); MIDFIELDERS: Marco Etcheverry 
(D.C. United); Preki (Kansas City Wiz); Mauricio Cienfuegos (Los Angeles Galaxy); Roberto 
Donadoni (MetroStars); Carlos Valderrama (Tampa Bay Mutiny); FORWARDS: Eduardo Hurtado 
(Los Angeles Galaxy); Roy Lassiter (Tampa Bay Mutiny) 
 
1997 (4-4-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Brad Friedel (Columbus Crew); DEFENDERS: Eddie Pope (D.C. United); Richard 
Gough (Kansas City Wizards); Jeff Agoos (D.C. United); Thomas Dooley (Columbus Crew); 
MIDFIELDERS: Marco Etcheverry (D.C. United); Preki (Kansas City Wizards); Mark Chung 
(Kansas City Wizards); Carlos Valderrama (Tampa Bay Mutiny); FORWARDS: Ronald Cerritos 
(San Jose Clash); Jaime Moreno (D.C. United) 
 
1998 (4-4-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Zach Thornton (Chicago Fire); DEFENDERS: Lubos Kubik (Chicago Fire); Eddie 
Pope (D.C. United); Thomas Dooley (Columbus Crew); Robin Fraser (Los Angeles Galaxy); 
MIDFIELDERS: Chris Armas (Chicago Fire); Peter Nowak (Chicago Fire); Mauricio Cienfuegos 
(Los Angeles Galaxy); Marco Etcheverry (D.C. United); FORWARDS: Cobi Jones (Los Angeles 
Galaxy); Stern John (Columbus Crew) 
 
1999 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Kevin Hartman (Los Angeles Galaxy); DEFENDERS: Lubos Kubik (Chicago 
Fire); Jeff Agoos (D.C. United); Robin Fraser (Los Angeles Galaxy); MIDFIELDERS: Eddie Lewis 
(San Jose Clash); Chris Armas (Chicago Fire); Steve Ralston (Tampa Bay Mutiny); Mauricio 
Cienfuegos (Los Angeles Galaxy); Marco Etcheverry (D.C. United); FORWARDS: Jaime Moreno 
(D.C. United); Jason Kreis (Dallas Burn) 
 
2000 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Tony Meola (Kansas City Wizards); DEFENDERS: Peter Vermes (Kansas City 
Wizards); Greg Vanney (Los Angeles Galaxy); Robin Fraser (Los Angeles Galaxy); 
MIDFIELDERS: Hristo Stoitchkov (Chicago Fire); Chris Armas (Chicago Fire); Steve Ralston 
(Tampa Bay Mutiny); Carlos Valderrama (Tampa Bay Mutiny); Peter Nowak (Chicago Fire); 
FORWARDS: Mamadou Diallo (Tampa Bay Mutiny); Clint Mathis (MetroStars) 
 
2001 (4-4-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Tim Howard (MetroStars); DEFENDERS: Jeff Agoos (San Jose Earthquakes); 
Pablo Mastroeni (Miami Fusion); Carlos Llamosa (Miami Fusion); Greg Vanney (Los Angeles 
Galaxy); MIDFIELDERS: John Spencer (Colorado Rapids); Peter Nowak (Chicago Fire); Preki 
(Kansas City Wizards); Chris Armas (Chicago Fire); FORWARDS: Diego Serna (Miami Fusion); 
Alex Pineda Chacon (Miami Fusion) 
 
2002 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Tim Howard (MetroStars); DEFENDERS: Alexi Lalas (Los Angeles Galaxy); 
Carlos Bocanegra (Chicago Fire); Wade Barrett (San Jose Earthquakes); MIDFIELDERS: Oscar 
Pareja (Dallas Burn); Ronnie Ekelund (San Jose Earthquakes); Mark Chung (Colorado Rapids); 
Steve Ralston (New England Revolution); Jeff Cunningham (Columbus Crew); FORWARDS: 
Taylor Twellman (New England Revolution); Carlos Ruiz (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2003 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Pat Onstad (San Jose Earthquakes); DEFENDERS: Carlos Bocanegra (Chicago 
Fire); Eddie Pope (MetroStars); Ryan Nelsen (D.C. United); MIDFIELDERS: Mark Chung 
(Colorado Rapids); Chris Armas (Chicago Fire); Preki (Kansas City Wizards); DaMarcus Beasley 
(Chicago Fire); Landon Donovan (San Jose Earthquakes); FORWARDS: John Spencer (Colorado 
Rapids); Ante Razov (Chicago Fire) 
 
2004 (4-4-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Joe Cannon (Colorado Rapids); DEFENDERS: Robin Fraser (Columbus Crew); 
Ryan Nelsen (D.C. United); Eddie Pope (MetroStars); Jimmy Conrad (Kansas City Wizards); 
MIDFIELDERS: Eddie Gaven (MetroStars); Kerry Zavagnin (Kansas City Wizards); Amado 
Guevara (MetroStars); Ronnie O'Brien (Dallas Burn); FORWARDS: Brian Ching (San Jose 
Earthquakes); Jaime Moreno (D.C. United) 
 
2005 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Pat Onstad (San Jose Earthquakes); DEFENDERS: Jimmy Conrad (Kansas City 
Wizards); Danny Califf (San Jose Earthquakes); Chris Albright (Los Angeles Galaxy); 
MIDFIELDERS: Dwayne De Rosario (San Jose Earthquakes); Shalrie Joseph (New England 
Revolution); Christian Gomez (D.C. United); Clint Dempsey (New England Revolution); Ronnie 
O'Brien (FC Dallas); FORWARDS: Jaime Moreno (D.C. United); Taylor Twellman (New England 
Revolution) 
 
2006 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Troy Perkins (D.C. United); DEFENDERS: Jimmy Conrad (Kansas City Wizards); 
Bobby Boswell (D.C. United); Jose Burciaga Jr. (Kansas City Wizards); MIDFIELDERS: Dwayne 
De Rosario (Houston Dynamo); Justin Mapp (Chicago Fire); Christian Gomez (D.C. United); Clint 
Dempsey (New England Revolution); Ricardo Clark (Houston Dynamo); FORWARDS: Jaime 
Moreno (D.C. United); Jeff Cunningham (Real Salt Lake) 
 
2007 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Brad Guzan (Chivas USA); DEFENDERS: Michael Parkhurst (New England 
Revolution); Eddie Robinson (Houston Dynamo); Jonathan Bornstein (Chivas USA); 
MIDFIELDERS: Christian Gomez (D.C. United); Shalrie Joseph (New England Revolution); 
Dwayne De Rosario (Houston Dynamo); Ben Olsen (D.C. United); Guillermo Barros Schelotto 
(Columbus Crew); FORWARDS: Luciano Emilio (D.C. United); Juan Pablo Angel (New York Red 
Bulls) 
 
 
 

2008 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Jon Busch (Chicago Fire); DEFENDERS: Jimmy Conrad (Kansas City Wizards), 
Bakary Soumare (Chicago Fire), Chad Marshall (Columbus Crew); MIDFIELDERS: Cuauhtémoc 
Blanco (Chicago Fire), Guillermo Barros Schelotto (Columbus Crew), Sacha Kljestan (Chivas 
USA), Shalrie Joseph (New England Revolution), Robbie Rogers (Columbus Crew); FORWARDS: 
Kenny Cooper (FC Dallas), Landon Donovan (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
 
2009 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Zach Thornton (Chivas USA); DEFENDERS: Geoff Cameron (Houston Dynamo), 
Wilman Conde (Chicago Fire), Chad Marshall (Columbus Crew); MIDFIELDERS: Dwayne De 
Rosario (Toronto FC), Landon Donovan (Los Angeles Galaxy), Stuart Holden (Houston Dynamo), 
Shalrie Joseph (New England Revolution), Freddie Ljungberg (Seattle Sounders FC); 
FORWARDS: Conor Casey (Colorado Rapids), Jeff Cunningham (FC Dallas) 
 
2010 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Donovan Ricketts (LA Galaxy); DEFENDERS: Jamison Olave (Real Salt Lake); 
Nat Borchers (Real Salt Lake); Omar Gonzalez (LA Galaxy); MIDFIELDERS: Sebastien Le Toux 
(Philadelphia Union); Dwayne De Rosario (Toronto FC); Landon Donovan (LA Galaxy); Javier 
Morales (Real Salt Lake); David Ferreira (FC Dallas); FORWARDS: Chris Wondolowski (San Jose 
Earthquakes); Edson Buddle (LA Galaxy) 
 
2011 (3-5-2) 
GOALKEEPER: Kasey Keller (Seattle Sounders FC); DEFENDERS: Todd Dunivant (LA Galaxy); 
Omar Gonzalez (LA Galaxy); Jamison Olave (Real Salt Lake); MIDFIELDERS: David Beckham 
(LA Galaxy); Brad Davis (Houston Dynamo); Dwayne De Rosario (D.C. United); Landon Donovan 
(LA Galaxy); Brek Shea (FC Dallas); FORWARDS: Thierry Henry (New York Red Bulls); Chris 
Wondolowski (San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2012 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Jimmy Nielsen (Sporting Kansas City); DEFENDERS: Victor Bernández (San 
Jose Earthquakes); Matt Besler (Sporting Kansas City); Aurélien Collin (Sporting Kansas City); 
MIDFIELDERS: Osvaldo Alonso (Seattle Sounders FC); Landon Donovan (LA Galaxy); Chris 
Pontius (D.C. United); Graham Zusi (Sporting Kansas City); FORWARDS: Thierry Henry (New 
York Red Bulls); Robbie Keane (LA Galaxy); Chris Wondolowski (San Jose Earthquakes) 
 
2013 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Donovan Ricketts (Portland Timbers); DEFENDERS: Matt Besler (Sporting 
Kansas City); Jose Gonçalves (New England Revolution); Omar Gonzalez (LA Galaxy); 
MIDFIELDERS: Tim Cahill (New York Red Bulls); Will Johnson (Portland Timbers); Diego Valeri 
(Portland Timbers); Graham Zusi (Sporting Kansas City); FORWARDS: Mike Magee (Chicago 
Fire); Robbie Keane (LA Galaxy); Marco DiVaio (Montréal Impact) 
 
2014 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Bill Hamid (D.C. United); DEFENDERS: Chad Marshall (Seattle Sounders FC); 
Bobby Boswell (D.C. United); Omar Gonzalez (LA Galaxy); MIDFIELDERS: Lee Nguyen (New 
England Revolution); Landon Donovan (LA Galaxy); Diego Valeri (Portland Timbers); Thierry 
Henry (New York Red Bulls); FORWARDS: Robbie Keane (LA Galaxy); Bradley Wright-Phillips 
(New York Red Bulls); Obafemi Martins (Seattle Sounders FC) 
 
2015 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Luis Robles (New York Red Bulls); DEFENDERS: Laurent Ciman (Montreal 
Impact); Kendall Waston (Vancouver Whitecaps FC); Matt Hedges (FC Dallas); MIDFIELDERS: 
Benny Feilhaber (Sporting Kansas City); Fabian Castillo (FC Dallas); Dax McCarty (New York Red 
Bulls); Ethan Finlay (Columbus Crew SC); FORWARDS: Sebastian Giovinco (Toronto FC); Kei 
Kamara (Columbus Crew SC); Robbie Keane (LA Galaxy) 
 
2016 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Andre Blake (Philadelphia Union); DEFENDERS: Matt Hedges (FC Dallas), Axel 
Sjoberg (Colorado Rapids), Jelle Van Damme (LA Galaxy); MIDFIELDERS: Mauro Diaz (FC 
Dallas), Giovani dos Santos (LA Galaxy), Sacha Kljestan (New York Red Bulls), Ignacio Piatti 
(Montreal Impact); FORWARDS: Sebastian Giovinco (Toronto FC), David Villa (New York City 
FC), Bradley Wright-Phillips (New York Red Bulls) 
 
2017 (3-3-4) 
GOALKEEPER: Tim Melia (Sporting Kansas City); DEFENDERS: Justin Morrow (Toronto FC), Ike 
Opara (Sporting Kansas City), Kendall Waston (Vancouver Whitecaps FC); MIDFIELDERS: 
Miguel Almirón (Atlanta United), Víctor Vázquez (Toronto FC), Diego Valeri (Portland Timbers); 
FORWARDS: Sebastian Giovinco (Toronto FC), Josef Martínez (Atlanta United), Nemanja Nikolić 
(Chicago Fire), David Villa (New York City FC) 
 
2018 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Zack Steffen (Columbus Crew SC); DEFENDERS: Kemar Lawrence (New York 
Red Bulls), Aaron Long (New York Red Bulls), Chad Marshall (Seattle Sounders FC); 
MIDFIELDERS: Luciano Acosta (D.C. United), Miguel Almirón (Atlanta United), Ignacio Piatti 
(Montreal Impact), Carlos Vela (Los Angeles Football Club); FORWARDS: Zlatan Ibrahimović (LA 
Galaxy), Josef Martínez (Atlanta United), Wayne Rooney (D.C. United) 
 
2019 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Vito Mannone (Minnesota United FC); DEFENDERS: Ike Opara (Minnesota 
United FC), Miles Robinson (Atlanta United), Walker Zimmerman (Los Angeles Football Club); 
MIDFIELDERS: Eduard Atuesta (Los Angeles Football Club), Carles Gil (New England 
Revolution), Maxi Moralez (New York City FC), Alejandro Pozuelo (Toronto FC); FORWARDS: 
Zlatan Ibrahimović (LA Galaxy), Josef Martínez (Atlanta United), Carlos Vela (Los Angeles 
Football Club)  
 
2020 (3-4-3) 
GOALKEEPER: Andre Blake (Philadelphia Union); DEFENDERS: Mark McKenzie (Philadelphia 
Union), Jonathan Mensah (Columbus Crew SC), Walker Zimmerman (Nashville SC); 
MIDFIELDERS: Brenden Aaronson (Philadelphia Union), Diego Chará (Portland Timbers), Nicolás 
Lodeiro (Seattle Sounders FC), Alejandro Pozuelo (Toronto FC); FORWARDS: Jordan Morris 
(Seattle Sounders FC), Diego Rossi (Los Angeles Football Club), Raúl Ruidíaz (Seattle Sounders 
FC) 
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ALL-TIME BEST XI HONOR ROLL 
 

Aaronson, Brenden (1): 2020, M (Philadelphia Union) 
Acosta, Luciano (1): 2018, M (D.C. United) 
Agoos, Jeff (3): 1997, D (D.C. United); 1999, D (D.C. United); 2001, D (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Albright, Chris (1): 2005, D (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Almirón, Miguel (2): 2017, M (Atlanta United); 2018, M (Atlanta United) 
Alonso, Osvaldo (1): 2012, M (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Alvarez, Leonel (1): 1996, D (Dallas Burn) 
Angel, Juan Pablo (1): 2007, F (New York Red Bulls) 
Armas, Chris (5): 1998, M (Chicago Fire); 1999, M (Chicago Fire); 2000, M (Chicago Fire); 2001, 
M (Chicago Fire); 2003, M (Chicago Fire) 
Atuesta, Eduard (1): 2019, M (Los Angeles Football Club) 
Barrett, Wade (1): 2002, D (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Barros Schelotto, Guillermo (2): 2007, M (Columbus Crew); 2008, M (Columbus Crew) 
Beasley, DaMarcus (1): 2003, M (Chicago Fire) 
Beckham, David (1): 2011, M (LA Galaxy) 
Bernárdez, Victor (1): 2012, D (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Besler, Matt (2): 2012, D (Sporting Kansas City); 2013, D (Sporting Kansas City) 
Blake, Andre (2): 2016, GK (Philadelphia Union); 2020, GK (Philadelphia Union) 
Blanco, Cuauhtémoc (1): 2008, M (Chicago Fire) 
Bocanegra, Carlos (2): 2002, D (Chicago Fire); 2003, D (Chicago Fire) 
Borchers, Nat (1): 2011, D (Real Salt Lake) 
Bornstein, Jonathan (1): 2007, D (Chivas USA) 
Boswell, Bobby (2): 2006, D (D.C. United); 2014, D (D.C. United) 
Buddle, Edson (1): 2010, F (LA Galaxy) 
Burciaga, Jose (1): 2006, D (Kansas City Wizards) 
Busch, Jon (1): 2008, GK (Chicago Fire) 
Cahill, Tim (1): 2013, M (New York Red Bulls) 
Califf, Danny (1): 2005, D (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Cameron, Geoff (1): 2009, D (Houston Dynamo) 
Cannon, Joe (1): 2004, GK (Colorado Rapids) 
Casey, Conor (1): 2009, F (Colorado Rapids) 
Castillo, Fabian (1): 2015, M (FC Dallas) 
Cerritos, Ronald (1): 1997, F (San Jose Clash) 
Chará, Diego (1): 2020, M (Portland Timbers) 
Ching, Brian (1): 2004, F (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Chung, Mark (3): 1997, M (Kansas City Wizards); 2002, M (Colorado Rapids); 2003, M (Colorado 
Rapids) 
Cienfuegos, Mauricio (3): 1996, M (Los Angeles Galaxy); 1998, M (Los Angeles Galaxy); 1999, M 
(Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Ciman, Laurent (1): 2015, D (Montreal Impact) 
Clark, Ricardo (1): 2006, M (Houston Dynamo) 
Collin, Aurélien (1): 2012, D (Sporting Kansas City) 
Conde, Wilman (1): 2009, D (Chicago Fire) 
Conrad, Jimmy (4): 2004, D (Kansas City Wizards); 2005, D (Kansas City Wizards); 2006, D 
(Kansas City Wizards); 2008, D (Kansas City Wizards) 
Cooper, Kenny (1): 2008, F (FC Dallas) 
Cunningham, Jeff (3): 2002, M (Columbus Crew); 2006, F (Real Salt Lake); 2009, F (FC Dallas) 
Davis, Brad (1): 2011, M (Houston Dynamo) 
De Rosario, Dwayne (6): 2005, M (San Jose Earthquakes); 2006, M (Houston Dynamo); 2007, M 
(Houston Dynamo); 2009, M (Toronto FC); 2010, M (Toronto FC); 2011, M (D.C. United) 
Dempsey, Clint (2): 2005, M (New England Revolution); 2006, M (New England Revolution) 
Diallo, Mamadou (1): 2000, F (Tampa Bay Mutiny) 
Diaz, Mauro (1): 2016, M (FC Dallas) 
DiVaio, Marco (1): 2013, F (Montréal Impact) 
Dodd, Mark (1): 1996, GK (Dallas Burn) 
Donadoni, Roberto (1): 1996, M (MetroStars) 
Donovan, Landon (7): 2003, M (San Jose Earthquakes); 2008, F (Los Angeles Galaxy); 2009, M 
(Los Angeles Galaxy); 2010, M (LA Galaxy); 2011, M (LA Galaxy); 2012, M (LA Galaxy); 2014, M 
(LA Galaxy) 
Dooley, Thomas (2): 1997, D (Columbus Crew); 1998, D (Columbus Crew) 
dos Santos, Giovani (1): 2016, M (LA Galaxy) 
Doyle, John (1): 1996, D (San Jose Clash) 
Dunivant, Todd (1): 2011, D (LA Galaxy) 
Ekelund, Ronnie (1): 2002, M (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Emilio, Luciano (1): 2007, F (D.C. United) 
Etcheverry, Marco (4): 1996, M (D.C. United); 1997, M (D.C. United); 1998, M (D.C. United); 
1999, M (D.C. United) 
Feilhaber, Benny (1): 2015, M (Sporting Kansas City) 
Ferreira, David (1): 2010, M (FC Dallas) 
Finlay, Ethan (1): 2015, M (Columbus Crew SC) 
Fraser, Robin (5): 1996, D (Los Angeles Galaxy); 1998, D (Los Angeles Galaxy); 1999, D (Los 
Angeles Galaxy); 2000, D (Los Angeles Galaxy); 2004, D (Columbus Crew) 
Friedel, Brad (1): 1997, GK (Columbus Crew) 
Gaven, Eddie (1): 2004, M (MetroStars) 
Gil, Carles (1): 2019, M (New England Revolution) 
Giovinco, Sebastian (3): 2015, F (Toronto FC); 2016, F (Toronto FC); 2017, F (Toronto FC) 
Gonçalves, Jose (1): 2013, D (New England Revolution) 
Gomez, Christian (3): 2005, M (D.C. United); 2006, M (D.C. United); 2007, M (D.C. United) 
Gonzalez, Omar (4): 2010, D (LA Galaxy), 2011, D (LA Galaxy); 2013, D (LA Galaxy); 2014, D 
(LA Galaxy) 
Gough, Richard (1): 1997, D (Kansas City Wizards) 
Guevara, Amado (1): 2004, M (MetroStars) 
Guzan, Brad (1): 2007, GK (Chivas USA) 
Hamid, Bill (1): 2014: GK (D.C. United) 
Hartman, Kevin (1): 1999, GK (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Hedges, Matt (2): 2015, D (FC Dallas); 2016, D (FC Dallas) 
Henry, Thierry (3): 2011, F (New York Red Bulls); 2012, F (New York Red Bulls); 2014, M (New 
York Red Bulls) 
Holden, Stuart (1): 2009, M (Houston Dynamo) 
Howard, Tim (2): 2001, GK (MetroStars); 2002, GK (MetroStars) 
Hurtado, Eduardo (1): 1996, F (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Ibrahimović, Zlatan (2): 2018, F (LA Galaxy); 2019, F (LA Galaxy) 
John, Stern (1): 1998, F (Columbus Crew) 
Johnson, Will (1): 2013, M (Portland Timbers) 
Jones, Cobi (1): 1998, F (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Joseph, Shalrie (4): 2005, M (New England Revolution); 2007, M (New England Revolution); 
2008, M (New England Revolution); 2009, M (New England Revolution) 
Kamara, Kei (1): 2015, F (Columbus Crew SC) 
Keane, Robbie (4): 2012, F (LA Galaxy); 2013, F (LA Galaxy); 2014, F (LA Galaxy); 2015, F (LA 
Galaxy) 
Keller, Kasey (1): 2011, GK (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Kljestan, Sacha (2): 2008, M (Chivas USA); 2016, M (New York Red Bulls) 
Kreis, Jason (1): 1999, F (Dallas Burn) 
Kubik, Lubos (2): 1998, D (Chicago Fire); 1999, D (Chicago Fire) 
Lalas, Alexi (1): 2002, D (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Lassiter, Roy (1): 1996, F (Tampa Bay Mutiny) 
Lawrence, Kemar (1) 2018, D (New York Red Bulls) 

Le Toux, Sebastien (1): 2010, M (Philadelphia Union) 
Lewis, Eddie (1): 1999, M (San Jose Clash) 
Ljungberg, Freddie (1): 2009, M (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Llamosa, Carlos (1): 2001, D (Miami Fusion) 
Lodeiro, Nicolás (1): 2020, M (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Long, Aaron (1): 2018, D (New York Red Bulls) 
Magee, Mike (1): 2013, F (Chicago Fire) 
Mannone, Vito (1): 2019, GK (Minnesota United FC) 
Mapp, Justin (1): 2006, M (Chicago Fire) 
Marshall, Chad (4): 2008, D (Columbus Crew); 2009, D (Columbus Crew); 2014, D (Seattle 
Sounders FC); 2018, D (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Martínez, Josef (3): 2017, F (Atlanta United); 2018, F (Atlanta United); 2019, F (Atlanta United) 
Martins, Obafemi (1): 2014, F (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Mastroeni, Pablo (1): 2001, D (Miami Fusion) 
Mathis, Clint (1): 2000, F (MetroStars) 
McCarty, Dax (1): 2015, M (New York Red Bulls) 
McKenzie, Mark (1): 2020, D (Philadelphia Union) 
Melia, Tim (1): 2017, GK (Sporting Kansas City) 
Mensah, Jonathan (1): 2020, D (Columbus Crew SC) 
Meola, Tony (1): 2000, GK (Kansas City Wizards) 
Morales, Javier (1): 2010, M (Real Salt Lake) 
Moralez, Maximiliano (1): 2019, M (New York City FC) 
Moreno, Jaime (5): 1997, F (D.C. United); 1999, F (D.C. United); 2004, F (D.C. United); 2005, F 
(D.C. United); 2006, F (D.C. United) 
Morris, Jordan (1): 2020, F (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Morrow, Justin (1): 2017, D (Toronto FC)  
Nelsen, Ryan (2): 2003, D (D.C. United); 2004, D (D.C. United) 
Nguyen, Lee (1): 2014, M (New England Revolution) 
Nielsen, Jimmy (1): 2012, GK (Sporting Kansas City) 
Nikolić, Nemanja (1): 2017, F (Chicago Fire) 
Nowak, Peter (3): 1998, M (Chicago Fire); 2000, M (Chicago Fire); 2001, M (Chicago Fire) 
O'Brien, Ronnie (2): 2004, M (Dallas Burn); 2005, M (FC Dallas) 
Olave, Jamison (2): 2010, D (Real Salt Lake); 2011, D (Real Salt Lake) 
Olsen, Ben (1): 2007, M (D.C. United) 
Onstad, Pat (2): 2003, GK (San Jose Earthquakes); 2005, GK (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Opara, Ike (2): 2017, D (Sporting Kansas City); 2019, D (Minnesota United FC) 
Pareja, Oscar (1): 2002, M (Dallas Burn) 
Parkhurst, Michael (1): 2007, D (New England Revolution) 
Perkins, Troy (1): 2006, GK (D.C. United) 
Piatti, Ignacio (2): 2016, M (Montreal Impact); 2018, M (Montreal Impact) 
Pineda Chacon, Alex (1): 2001, F (Miami Fusion) 
Pontius, Chris (1): 2012, M (D.C. United) 
Pope, Eddie (4): 1997, D (D.C. United); 1998, D (D.C. United); 2003, D (MetroStars); 2004, D 
(MetroStars) 
Pozuelo, Alejandro (2): 2019, M (Toronto FC); 2020, M (Toronto FC) 
Preki (4): 1996, M (Kansas City Wiz); 1997, M (Kansas City Wizards); 2001, M (Kansas City 
Wizards); 2003, M (Kansas City Wizards) 
Ralston, Steve (3): 1999, M (Tampa Bay Mutiny); 2000, M (Tampa Bay Mutiny); 2002, M (New 
England Revolution) 
Razov, Ante (1): 2003, F (Chicago Fire) 
Ricketts, Donovan (2): 2010, GK (LA Galaxy); 2013, GK (Portland Timbers) 
Robinson, Eddie (1): 2007, D (Houston Dynamo) 
Robinson, Miles (1): 2019, D (Atlanta United) 
Robles, Luis (1): 2015, GK (New York Red Bulls) 
Rogers, Robbie (1): 2008, M (Columbus Crew) 
Rooney, Wayne (1): 2018, F (D.C. United) 
Rossi, Diego (1): 2020, F (Los Angeles Football Club) 
Ruidíaz, Raúl (1): 2020, F (Seattle Sounders FC) 
Ruiz, Carlos (1): 2002, F (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Serna, Diego (1): 2001, F (Miami Fusion) 
Shea, Brek (1): 2011, M (FC Dallas) 
Sjoberg, Axel (1): 2016, D (Colorado Rapids) 
Soumare, Bakary (1): 2008, D (Chicago Fire) 
Spencer, John (2): 2001, M (Colorado Rapids); 2003, F (Colorado Rapids) 
Steffen, Zack (1): 2018, GK (Columbus Crew SC) 
Stoitchkov, Hristo (1): 2000, M (Chicago Fire) 
Thornton, Zach (2): 1998, GK (Chicago Fire); 2009, GK (Chivas USA) 
Twellman, Taylor (2): 2002, F (New England Revolution); 2005, F (New England Revolution) 
Valderrama, Carlos (3): 1996, M (Tampa Bay Mutiny); 1997, M (Tampa Bay Mutiny); 2000, M 
(Tampa Bay Mutiny) 
Valeri, Diego (3): 2013, M (Portland Timbers); 2014, M (Portland Timbers), 2017, M (Portland 
Timbers) 
Van Damme, Jelle (1): 2016, D (LA Galaxy) 
Vanney, Greg (2): 2000, D (Los Angeles Galaxy); 2001, D (Los Angeles Galaxy) 
Vázquez, Víctor (1): 2017, M (Toronto FC) 
Vela, Carlos (2): 2018, M (Los Angeles Football Club); 2019, M (Los Angeles Football Club) 
Vermes, Peter (1): 2000, D (Kansas City Wizards) 
Villa, David (2): 2016, F (New York City FC); 2017, F (New York City FC) 
Waston, Kendall (2): 2015, D (Vancouver Whitecaps FC); 2017, D (Vancouver Whitecaps FC) 
Wondolowski, Chris (3): 2010, F (San Jose Earthquakes); 2011, F (San Jose Earthquakes); 2012, 
F (San Jose Earthquakes) 
Wright-Phillips, Bradley (2): 2014, F (New York Red Bulls); 2016, F (New York Red Bulls) 
Zavagnin, Kerry (1): 2004, M (Kansas City Wizards) 
Zimmerman, Walker (2): 2019, D (Los Angeles Football Club); 2020, D (Nashville SC) 
Zusi, Graham (2): 2012, M (Sporting Kansas City); 2013, M (Sporting Kansas City) 
 
BY TEAM 
Atlanta United, 6; Chicago Fire FC, 23; Chivas USA, 4; Colorado Rapids, 7; Columbus Crew SC, 
15; D.C. United, 27; FC Dallas, 14; Houston Dynamo, 7; Kansas City Wizards/Sporting Kansas 
City, 23; Los Angeles Galaxy, 37; Los Angeles Football Club, 5; Miami Fusion, 4; Minnesota 
United FC, 2; Montréal Impact, 4; Nashville SC, 1; New England Revolution, 13; New York City 
FC, 3; New York Red Bulls/MetroStars, 20; Philadelphia Union, 5; Portland Timbers, 6; Real Salt 
Lake, 5; San Jose Clash/Earthquakes, 16; Seattle Sounders FC, 9; Tampa Bay Mutiny, 7; Toronto 
FC, 9; Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2 
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MLS PLAYERS OF THE WEEK 
 
1996 
Week Player Team 
1 Eric Wynalda San Jose Clash 
2 Brian McBride Columbus Crew 
3 Marcelo Balboa Colorado Rapids 
4 Bo Oshoniyi Columbus Crew 
5 Giovanni Savarese MetroStars 
6 Brian McBride Columbus Crew 
7 Jorge Campos Los Angeles Galaxy 
8 Preki Kansas City Wiz 
9 John Doyle San Jose Clash 
10 Eduardo Hurtado Los Angeles Galaxy 
11 Mark Dodd Dallas Burn 
12 Mark Chung Kansas City Wiz 
13 Tony Meola MetroStars 
14 Raul Diaz Arce D.C. United 
15 Roberto Donadoni MetroStars 
16 Paul Bravo San Jose Clash 
17 Cobi Jones Los Angeles Galaxy 
18 Joe-Max Moore New England Revolution 
19 Leonel Alvarez Dallas Burn 
20 Adrian Paz Columbus Crew 
21 Marco Etcheverry D.C. United 
22 Brad Friedel Columbus Crew 
23 Brian Maisonneuve Columbus Crew 
24 Frank Yallop Tampa Bay Mutiny 
25 Brad Friedel Columbus Crew 
 
1997 
Week Player Team 
1 Dave Salzwedel San Jose Clash 
2 Giuseppe Galderisi  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
3 Carlos Valderrama  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
4 Raul Diaz Arce  D.C. United 
5 Dante Washington  Dallas Burn 
6 Roberto Donadoni  MetroStars 
7 Doctor Khumalo  Columbus Crew 
8 Steve Ralston  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
9 Damian Dallas Burn 
10 Chiquinho Conde  New England Revolution 
11 Alberto Naveda  New England Revolution 
12 Preki Kansas City Wizards 
13 Eric Wynalda  San Jose Clash 
14 Preki Kansas City Wizards 
15 Gilmar Tampa Bay Mutiny 
16 Paul Bravo  Colorado Rapids 
17 Tab Ramos  MetroStars 
18 Dante Washington  Dallas Burn 
19 Antony De Avila MetroStars 
20 Gilmar Tampa Bay Mutiny 
21 Wolde Harris  Colorado Rapids 
22 Thomas Dooley  Columbus Crew 
23 Giovanni Savarese  MetroStars 
24 Marco Etcheverry  D.C. United 
25 Eduardo Hurtado  Los Angeles Galaxy 
26 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
27 Jose Vasquez  Los Angeles Galaxy 
28 Marcelo Balboa  Colorado Rapids 
 
1998 
Week Player Team 
1 Marco Etcheverry  D.C. United 
2 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
3 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
4 Frank Klopas  Chicago Fire 
5 Jason Farrell  Columbus Crew 
6 Stern John  Columbus Crew 
7 Paul Bravo  Colorado Rapids 
8 Tony Meola  MetroStars 
9 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
10 Vitalis Takawira  Kansas City Wizards 
11 Jim Rooney  MetroStars 
12 Stern John  Columbus Crew 
13 Mauricio Cienfuegos  Los Angeles Galaxy 
14 Jerzy Podbrozny  Chicago Fire 
15 Zach Thornton  Chicago Fire 
16 Roman Kosecki  Chicago Fire 
17 Lubos Kubik  Chicago Fire 
18 John Harkes  D.C. United 
19 Roy Lassiter  D.C. United 
20 Marco Etcheverry  D.C. United 
21 Mauricio Ramos  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
22 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
23 Stern John  Columbus Crew 
24 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
25 Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
26 Carlos Hermosillo  Los Angeles Galaxy 
27 Josh Wolff  Chicago Fire 
28 Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
29 Mauricio Ramos  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
 

 
1999 
Week Player Team 
1 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
2 Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
3 Walter Zenga  N.E. Revolution 
4 Matt Jordan  Dallas Burn 
5 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
6 Ivan McKinley  New England Revolution 
7 Chris Armas  Chicago Fire 
8 Jeff Cunningham  Columbus Crew 
9 Mark Chung  MetroStars 
10 Roy Lassiter  D.C. United 
11 Giovanni Savarese  New England Revolution 
12 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
13 Jaime Moreno  D.C. United 
14 Joe-Max Moore  New England Revolution 
15 Jorge Dely Valdes  Colorado Rapids 
16 Stern John  Columbus Crew 
17 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
19 Chris Klein  Kansas City Wizards 
20 Raul Diaz Arce  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
21 Lubos Kubik  Chicago Fire 
22 Kevin Hartman  Los Angeles Galaxy 
23 Ariel Graziani  Dallas Burn 
24 Jaime Moreno  D.C. United 
25 Manny Lagos  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
26 Giovanni Savarese  New England Revolution 
27 Eddie Lewis  San Jose Clash 
28 Brian McBride  Columbus Crew 
29 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
30 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
 
2000 
Week Player Team 
1 Ariel Graziani  Dallas Burn 
2 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
3 Joe Cannon  San Jose Earthquakes 
4 Ben Olsen  D.C. United 
5 Imad Baba  New England Revolution 
6 Marcelo Balboa  Colorado Rapids 
7 Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
8 Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
9 Mamadou Diallo  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
10 Peter Vermes  Kansas City Wizards 
11 Ted Chronopoulos  New England Revolution 
12 Mamadou Diallo  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
13 Jamar Beasley  New England Revolution 
14 Danny Califf  Los Angeles Galaxy 
15 Tony Meola  Kansas City Wizards 
16 Ariel Graziani  Dallas Burn 
17 Joe Cannon  San Jose Earthquakes 
18 Dante Washington  Columbus Crew 
19 Wolde Harris  New England Revolution 
20 Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
21 Adolfo Valencia  MetroStars 
22 Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
23 Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
24 Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
25 Paul Bravo  Colorado Rapids 
   
2001 
Week Player Team 
1 Alex Pineda Chacon  Miami Fusion 
2 Chris Klein  Kansas City Wizards 
3 Chris Brown  Kansas City Wizards 
4 Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
5 Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
6 Mamadou Diallo  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
7 Caté New England Revolution 
8 Nick Rimando  Miami Fusion 
9 Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
10 Alex Pineda Chacon  Miami Fusion 
11 Dante Washington  Columbus Crew 
12 Eric Quill  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
13 Preki Miami Fusion 
14 John Spencer  Colorado Rapids 
15 Santino Quaranta  D.C. United 
16 Paul Bravo  Colorado Rapids 
17 no selection due to All-Star Game 
18 Adin Brown  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
19 Landon Donovan  San Jose Earthquakes 
20 Alex Pineda Chacon  Miami Fusion 
21 DaMarcus Beasley  Chicago Fire 
22 Ronald Cerritos  San Jose Earthquakes 
23 Alex Pineda Chacon  Miami Fusion 
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2002 
Week Player Team 
1 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
2 Marco Etcheverry  D.C. United 
3 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
4 Chris Klein  Kansas City Wizards 
5 Ariel Graziani  San Jose Earthquakes 
6 Peter Nowak  Chicago Fire 
7 Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
8 Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution  
9 Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
10 Mark Chung  Colorado Rapids 
11 Mark Chung  Colorado Rapids 
12 Bobby Rhine  Dallas Burn 
13 Mamadou Diallo  MetroStars 
14 Tim Howard  MetroStars 
15 Nick Rimando  D.C. United 
16 Chris Carrieri  Colorado Rapids 
17 Josh Wolff  Chicago Fire 
18 Mamadou Diallo          MetroStars 
19 Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
20 Jeff Cunningham  Columbus Crew 
21 Tony Meola  Kansas City Wizards 
22 Antonio Martinez  Dallas Burn 
23 Ramiro Corrales  San Jose Earthquakes 
24 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
25 Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution  
26 Nick Rimando  D.C. United 
27 Kevin Hartman  Los Angeles Galaxy 
   
2003 
Week Player Team 
1 Edson Buddle  Columbus Crew 
2 Chris Klein  Kansas City Wizards 
3 Brian McBride  Columbus Crew 
4 Orlando Perez  Chicago Fire 
5 Craig Ziadie  MetroStars 
6 Pat Onstad  San Jose Earthquakes 
7 Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution 
8 Brian Kamler  New England Revolution 
9 Preki Kansas City Wizards 
10 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
11 Nick Rimando  D.C. United 
12 Preki Kansas City Wizards 
13 Chris Albright  Los Angeles Galaxy 
14 Mark Chung  Colorado Rapids 
15 Igor Simutenkov  Kansas City Wizards 
16 Damani Ralph  Chicago Fire 
17 Eliseo Quintanilla  D.C. United 
18 no selection due to All-Star Game 
19 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
20 Jonny Walker  MetroStars 
21 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
22 Chris Brown  New England Revolution 
23 Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
24 Pat Noonan  New England Revolution 
25 Landon Donovan  San Jose Earthquakes 
26 Dwayne De Rosario  San Jose Earthquakes 
27 Chris Klein  Kansas City Wizards 
28 D.J. Countess  Dallas Burn 
29 Chris Armas  Chicago Fire 
30 Pat Noonan  New England Revolution 
   
2004 
Week Player Team 
1 Jaime Moreno  D.C. United 
2 Pat Onstad  San Jose Earthquakes 
3 Fabian Taylor  MetroStars 
4 Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
5 Henry Ring  Chicago Fire 
6 Jovan Kirovski  Los Angeles Galaxy 
7 Pat Onstad  San Jose Earthquakes 
8 Alejandro Moreno  Los Angeles Galaxy 
9 Jovan Kirovski  Los Angeles Galaxy 
10 Pat Noonan  New England Revolution 
11 Jeff Cunningham  Columbus Crew 
12 Alecko Eskandarian  D.C. United 
13 Amado Guevara  MetroStars 
14 Davy Arnaud  Kansas City Wizards 
15 Jeff Cassar  Dallas Burn 
16 Brian Ching  San Jose Earthquakes 
17 Brad Davis  Dallas Burn 
18 Edson Buddle  Columbus Crew 
19 Brian Mullan  San Jose Earthquakes 
20 Jaime Moreno  D.C. United 
21 Kyle Martino  Columbus Crew 
22 Ronnie O'Brien  Dallas Burn 
23 Ross Paule  Columbus Crew 
24 Alecko Eskandarian  D.C. United 
25 Edson Buddle  Columbus Crew 
26 Andy Herron  Chicago Fire 
27 Andy Herron  Chicago Fire 
28 Jovan Kirovski  Los Angeles Galaxy 
29 Christian Gomez  D.C. United 
 

 
2005 
Week Player Team 
1 Edson Buddle  Columbus Crew 
2 Landon Donovan  Los Angeles Galaxy 
3 Jon Busch  Columbus Crew 
4 Clint Dempsey  New England Revolution 
5 Amado Guevara  MetroStars 
6 Freddy Adu  D.C. United 
7 Josh Wolff  Kansas City 
8 Ronnie O'Brien FC Dallas 
9 Carlos Ruiz  FC Dallas 
10 Nate Jaqua  Chicago Fire 
11 Zach Wells  MetroStars 
12 Jeff Cunningham  Colorado Rapids 
13 Pat Noonan  New England Revolution 
14 Joe Cannon  Colorado Rapids 
15 Matt Taylor  Chivas USA 
16 Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution 
17 Mark Chung  San Jose Earthquakes 
18 no selection due to All-Star Game 
19 Youri Djorkaeff  MetroStars 
20 Josh Wolff  Kansas City 
21 Amado Guevara  MetroStars 
22 Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution 
23 Justin Mapp  Chicago Fire 
24 Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution 
25 Youri Djorkaeff  MetroStars 
26 Dwayne De Rosario  San Jose Earthquakes 
27 Herculez Gomez  Los Angeles Galaxy 
28 Freddy Adu  D.C. United 
29 Tony Meola  MetroStars 
 
2006 
Week Player Team 
1 Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
2 Jaime Moreno D.C. United 
3 Cornell Glen Los Angeles Galaxy 
4 Alecko Eskandarian D.C. United 
5 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
6 Dwayne De Rosario Houston Dynamo 
7 Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 
8 Jean Philippe Peguero New York Red Bulls 
9 Jaime Moreno D.C. United 
10 Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 
11 Ante Razov Chivas USA 
12 Scott Sealy Kansas City Wizards 
13 Troy Perkins D.C. United 
14 Clint Dempsey New England Revolution 
15 Nicolas Hernandez Colorado Rapids 
16 Kenny Cooper FC Dallas 
17 Jonathan Bornstein Chivas USA 
18 Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 
19 no selection due to All-Star Game 
20 Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 
21 Chris Klein Real Salt Lake 
22 Edson Buddle New York Red Bulls 
23 Christian Gomez D.C. United 
24 Davy Arnaud Kansas City Wizards 
25 Joe Cannon Colorado Rapids 
26 Christian Gomez D.C. United 
27 Josh Wolff Kansas City 
28 Jose Burciaga Jr. Kansas City Wizards 
29 Amado Guevara New York Red Bulls 
 
2007 
Week Player Team 
1 Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 
2 Eddie Johnson Kansas City Wizards 
3 Maykel Galindo Chivas USA 
4 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
5 Dwayne De Rosario Houston Dynamo 
6 Taylor Twellman New England Revolution 
7 Juan Pablo Angel New York Red Bulls 
8 Eddie Johnson Kansas City Wizards 
9 Eddie Johnson Kansas City Wizards 
10 Ben Olsen D.C. United 
11 Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
12 Brad Davis Houston Dynamo 
13 Nicholas Addlery D.C. United 
14 Stuart Holden Houston Dynamo 
15 Juan Toja FC Dallas 
16 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
17 Ante Razov Chivas USA 
18 Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
19 Juan Pablo Angel New York Red Bulls 
20 Jozy Altidore New York Red Bulls 
21 Maykel Galindo Chivas USA 
22 Ben Olsen D.C. United 
23 Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
24 Scott Sealy Kansas City Wizards 
25 Ante Razov Chivas USA 
26 Fred D.C. United 
27 Abe Thompson FC Dallas 
28 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
29 Scott Sealy Kansas City Wizards 
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2008 
Week Player Team 
1 Terry Cooke Colorado Rapids 
2 David Beckham Los Angeles Galaxy 
3 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
4 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
5 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
6 David Beckham Los Angeles Galaxy 
7 Robbie Rogers Columbus Crew 
8 Edson Buddle Los Angeles Galaxy 
9 Cuauhtémoc Blanco Chicago Fire 
10 Robbie Findley Real Salt Lake 
11 Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
12 Edson Buddle Los Angeles Galaxy 
13 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
14 Steve Ralston New England Revolution 
15 Adam Cristman New England Revolution  
16 John Thorrington Chicago Fire 
17 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
18 Kenny Cooper FC Dallas 
19 Kenny Cooper FC Dallas 
20 Juan Pablo Angel New York Red Bulls 
21 Ronnie O'Brien San Jose Earthquakes 
22 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
23 Fabian Espindola Real Salt Lake 
24 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
25 Steve Ralston New England Revolution 
26 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
27 Conor Casey Colorado Rapids 
28 Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
29 Brian McBride Chicago Fire 
30 Claudio Lopez Kansas City Wizards 
31 Chris Rolfe Chicago Fire 
 
2009 
Week Player Team 
1 Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC 
2 Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC 
3 Conor Casey Colorado Rapids 
4 Donovan Ricketts Los Angeles Galaxy 
5 Josh Wolff Kansas City Wizards 
6 Javier Morales Real Salt Lake 
7 Jaime Moreno D.C. United 
8 Macoumba Kandji New York Red Bulls 
9 Josh Wolff Kansas City Wizards 
10 Amado Guevara Toronto FC 
11 Conor Casey Colorado Rapids 
12 Taylor Twellman New England Revolution 
13 Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
14 Omar Cummings Colorado Rapids 
15 Nate Jaqua Seattle Sounders FC 
16 Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas 
17 Chad Barrett Toronto FC 
18 Cuauhtémoc Blanco Chicago Fire 
19 Yura Movsisyan Real Salt Lake 
20 Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas 
21 Conor Casey Colorado Rapids 
22 Chad Marshall Columbus Crew 
23 Kheli Dube New England Revolution 
24 Pablo Campos Real Salt Lake 
25 Josh Wolff Kansas City Wizards 
26 Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas 
27 Brad Davis Houston Dynamo 
28 Shalrie Joseph New England Revolution 
29 Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
30 Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas 
31 Freddie Ljungberg Seattle Sounders FC 
32 Robbie Findley Real Salt Lake 
 

 
2010 
Week Player Team 
1 Javier Morales Real Salt Lake 
2 Kenny Mansally New England Revolution 
3 Sebastien Le Toux Philadelphia Union 
4 Edson Buddle Los Angeles Galaxy 
5 Dwayne De Rosario Toronto FC 
6 Edson Buddle LA Galaxy 
7 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
8 Alvaro Saborio Real Salt Lake 
9 Emilio Renteria Columbus Crew 
10 Dwayne De Rosario Toronto FC 
11 Brek Shea FC Dallas 
12 Chris Pontius D.C. United 
13 Juan Pablo Ángel New York Red Bulls 
14 Álvaro Saborío Real Salt Lake 
15 Justin Braun Chivas USA 
16 Sebastien Le Toux Philadelphia Union 
17 Steve Zakuani Seattle Sounders FC 
18 Juan Pablo Ángel New York Red Bulls 
19 Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas 
20 Javier Morales Real Salt Lake 
21 Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
22 Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC 
23 Omar Cummings Colorado Rapids 
24 Alan Gordon Chivas USA 
25 Blaise Nkufo Seattle Sounders FC 
26 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
27 Bouna Coundoul New York Red Bulls 
28 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
29 Steve Zakuani Seattle Sounders FC 
30 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
 
2011 
Week Player Team 
1 Omar Bravo Sporting Kansas City 
2 Javier Morales Real Salt Lake 
3 Camilo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
4 David Ferreira FC Dallas 
5 Luke Rodgers New York Red Bulls 
6 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
7 Will Bruin  Houston Dynamo 
8 Joao Plata Toronto FC 
9 Justin Braun Chivas USA 
10 Jeff Parke Seattle Sounders FC 
11 Justin Mapp Philadelphia Union 
12 Jean Alexandre Real Salt Lake 
13 Steven Lenhart San Jose Earthquakes 
14 Bernardo Anor Columbus Crew 
15 Mike Magee LA Galaxy 
16 Joel Lindpere New York Red Bulls 
17 Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC 
18 Mauro Rosales Seattle Sounders FC 
19 Sanna Nyassi Colorado Rapids 
20 Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
21 Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
22 Chris Pontius D.C. United 
23 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City 
24 Lamar Neagle Seattle Sounders FC 
25 no selection 
26 Charlie Davies D.C. United 
27 Danny Koevermans Toronto FC 
28 Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
29 Marco Pappa Chicago Fire 
30 no selection 
31 Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC 
32 Jalil Anibaba Chicago Fire 
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2012 
Week Player Team 
1 Kalif Alhassan Portland Timbers 
2 David Estrada Seattle Sounders FC 
3 Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
4 Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
5 Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
6 Dan Kennedy Chivas USA 
7 Chris Pontius D.C. United 
8 Steven Lenhart San Jose Earthquakes 
9 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
10 Lee Nguyen New England Revolution 
11 Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
12 Emilio Renteria Columbus Crew 
13, 14 no selection 
15 Patrice Bernier Montreal Impact 
16 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
17 Danny Koevermans Toronto FC 
18 Álvaro Saborío Real Salt Lake 
19 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
20 Calen Carr Houston Dynamo 
21 Jairo Arrieta Columbus Crew 
22 Eddie Johnson Seattle Sounders FC 
23 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
24 David Ferreira FC Dallas 
25 Federico Higuaín Columbus Crew 
26 Federico Higuaín Columbus Crew 
27 Eddie Johnson Seattle Sounders FC 
28 Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
29 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
30 Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
31 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
32 Brad Evans Seattle Sounders FC 
33 Kenny Cooper New York Red Bulls 
 
2013 
Week Player Team 
1 Mike Magee LA Galaxy 
2 Robert Earnshaw Toronto FC 
3 Bill Hamid D.C. United 
4 Juan Agudelo Chivas USA 
5 Will Johnson Portland Timbers 
6 Ryan Johnson Portland Timbers 
7 Brad Davis Houston Dynamo 
8 Jack McInerney Philadelphia Union 
9 Tim Cahill New York Red Bulls 
10 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City 
11 Will Bruin Houston Dynamo 
12 Eddie Johnson Seattle Sounders FC 
13 Marco Di Vaio Montreal Impact 
14 Diego Fagundez New England Revolution 
15 Olmes García Real Salt Lake 
16 Kenny Miller Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
17 Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
18 Alan Gordon San Jose Earthquakes 
19 Brad Knighton Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
20 Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
21 Chris Rolfe Chicago Fire 
22 Álvaro Saborío Real Salt Lake 
23 Lloyd Sam New York Red Bulls 
24 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
25 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
26 Kelyn Rowe New England Revolution 
27 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
28 Marco Di Vaio Montreal Impact 
29 Obafemi Martins Seattle Sounders FC 
30 Steven Lenhart San Jose Earthquakes 
31 Dominic Oduro Columbus Crew 
32 Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
33 Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
34 Gabriel Torres Colorado Rapids 
35 Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
 

 
2014 
Week Player Team 
1 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
2 Jermain Defoe Toronto FC 
3 Bernardo Añor Columbus Crew 
4 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City 
5 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC 
6 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC 
7 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
8 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
9 Joao Plata Real Salt Lake 
10 Harry Shipp Chicago Fire 
11 Federico Higuaín Columbus Crew 
12 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
13 Deshorn Brown Colorado Rapids 
14 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers 
15 Luis Silva D.C. United 
16 Jack McInerney Montreal Impact 
17 Erick Torres Chivas USA 
18 Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
19 Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City 
20 Yannick Djalo San Jose Earthquakes 
21 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
22 Chris Schuler Real Salt Lake 
23 Tesho Akindele FC Dallas 
24 Obafemi Martins Seattle Sounders FC 
25 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
26 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
27 Blas Perez FC Dallas 
28 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
29 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
30 Sebastian Fernandez Vancouver Whitecaps 
31 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
32 Lee Nguyen New England Revolution 
33 Marco Pappa Seattle Sounders FC 
 
2015 
Week Player Team 
1 Jozy Altidore Toronto FC 
2 David Villa New York City FC 
3 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
4 Kelyn Rowe New England Revolution 
5 Shaun Maloney Chicago Fire 
6 Jaime Penedo LA Galaxy 
7 Fabián Castillo FC Dallas 
8 Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC 
9 Obafemi Martins Seattle Sounders FC 
10 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
11 Chad Barrett Seattle Sounders FC 
12 Kei Kamara Columbus Crew SC 
13 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
14 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
15 David Villa New York City FC 
16 Gyasi Zardes LA Galaxy 
17 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers 
18 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
19 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
20 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
21 Cyle Larin Orlando City SC 
22 Pa-Modou Kah Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
23 Kei Kamara Columbus Crew SC 
24 Paulo Nagamura Sporting Kansas City 
25 Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
26 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
27 Didier Drogba Montreal Impact 
28 Kei Kamara Columbus Crew SC 
29 Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City 
30 Didier Drogba Montreal Impact 
31 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City 
32 no player selected 
33 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers 
34 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers 
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2016 
Week Player Team 
1 Mike Magee LA Galaxy 
2 Andrew Wenger Houston Dynamo 
3 Felipe Martins New York Red Bulls 
4 Michael Barrios FC Dallas 
5 Kaká Orlando City SC 
6 Fabian Espindola D.C. United 
7 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy 
8 Emmanuel Boateng LA Galaxy 
9 Jake Gleeson Portland Timbers 
10 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact 
11 Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
12 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
13 Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC 
14 Chris Pontius  Philadelphia Union 
15 Mike Grella New York Red Bulls 
16 Roland Alberg Philadelphia Union 
17 Jack Harrison New York City FC 
18 Ilsinho Philadelphia Union 
19 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
20 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
21 Frank Lampard New York City FC 
22 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
23 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
24 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC 
25 Patrick Mullins D.C. United 
26 Frank Lampard New York City FC 
27 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy 
28 Kelyn Rowe New England Revolution 
29 Mauro Manotas Houston Dynamo 
30 Lamar Neagle D.C. United 
31 no player selected 
32 no player selected 
33 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
34 Giles Barnes Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
 
2017 
1 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
2 Josef Martinez Atlanta United 
3 Maximiliano Urruti FC Dallas 
4 Juan Agudelo New England Revolution 
5 Erick Torres Houston Dynamo 
6 Albert Rusnak Real Salt Lake 
7 Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire 
8 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
9 Jack Harrison New York City FC 
10 CJ Sapong Philadelphia Union 
11 Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC 
12 Miguel Almiron Atlanta United 
13 Miguel Almiron Atlanta United 
14 Roland Lamah FC Dallas 
15 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers 
16 David Villa New York City FC 
17 David Accam Chicago Fire 
18 Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire 
19 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC 
20 Danny Royer New York Red Bulls 
21 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
22 David Villa New York City FC 
23 Justin Morrow Toronto FC 
24 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact 
25 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
26 Kei Kamara New England Revolution 
27 Jozy Altidore Toronto FC 
28 Josef Martinez Atlanta United 
29 Patrick Mullins D.C. United 
30 Justin Morrow Toronto FC 
31 Kevin Molino Minnesota United FC 
32 Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire 
33 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
 

 
2018 
Week Player Team 
1 Danny Hoesen San Jose Earthquakes 
2 Diego Rossi Los Angeles FC 
3 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
4 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
5 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA Galaxy 
6 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City 
7 Alvas Powell Portland Timbers 
8 Johnny Russell Sporting Kansas City 
9 Miguel Almiron Atlanta United 
10 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact 
11 Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew SC 
12 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
13 Cristian Techera Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
14 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
15 Alphonso Davies Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
16 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact 
17 Borek Dockal Philadelphia Union 
18 Adama Diomande Los Angeles FC 
19 Darwin Quintero Minnesota United FC 
20 Jesús Medina New York City FC 
21 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
22 Zlatan Ibrahimovic LA Galaxy 
23 Vako Qazaishvili San Jose Earthquakes 
24 Luciano Acosta D.C. United 
25 Wayne Rooney D.C. United 
26 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
27 Damir Kreilach Real Salt Lake 
28 Sebastian Blanco Portland Timbers 
29 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
30 Jay Simpson Philadelphia Union 
31 Luciano Acosta D.C. United 
32 Sebastian Blanco Portland Timbers 
33 Carlos Vela Los Angeles FC 
34 Wayne Rooney D.C. United 
35 Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew SC 
 
2019 
Week Player Team 
1 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC 
2 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
3 Wayne Rooney D.C. United 
4 David Accam Philadelphia Union 
5 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
6 Diego Rossi Los Angeles Football Club 
7 Ezequiel Barco Atlanta United 
8 Alejandro Pozuelo Toronto FC 
9 Evan Bush Montreal Impact 
10 Ezequiel Barco Atlanta United 
11 Nicolás Gaitán Chicago Fire 
12 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
13 Johnny Russell Sporting Kansas City 
14 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
15 Ilsinho Philadelphia Union 
16 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
17 Vako Qazaishvili San Jose Earthquakes 
18 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
19 Jefferson Savarino Real Salt Lake 
20 Zlatan Ibrahimović LA Galaxy 
21 Lassi Lappalainen Montreal Impact 
22 Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union 
23 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
24 Zlatan Ibrahimović LA Galaxy 
25 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
26 Mason Toye Minnesota United FC 
27 Andre Shinyashiki Colorado Rapids 
28 Zlatan Ibrahimović LA Galaxy 
29 Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
30 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
31 Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
 
2020 
Week Player Team 
1 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC 
2 Ike Opara Minnesota United FC 
6 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders FC 
7/8 Kacper Przybylko Philadelphia Union 
9 Diego Rossi Los Angeles Football Club 
10 Sebastian Lletget LA Galaxy 
11 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC 
12 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers 
13 Bradley Wright-Phillips Los Angeles Football Club 
14 Richie Laryea Toronto FC 
15 Alan Pulido Sporting Kansas City 
16 Jeremy Ebobisse Portland Timbers 
17 Danny Musovski Los Angeles Football Club 
18 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC 
19 Bojan Krkic Montreal Impact 
20 Sergio Santos Philadelphia Union 
21 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
22 Valentín Castellanos New York City FC 
23 Kevin Molino Minnesota United FC 
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ALL-TIME PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
 

1996 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
Month Player Team 
April Mauricio Cienfuegos  Los Angeles Galaxy 
May Carlos Valderrama   Tampa Bay Mutiny 
June Eduardo Hurtado  Los Angeles Galaxy 
July Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
August Marco Etcheverry  D.C. United 
September Brad Friedel  Columbus Crew 
   
1997 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Jaime Moreno  D.C. United 
May Alain Sutter  Dallas Burn 
June John Harkes  D.C. United 
July Welton Los Angeles Galaxy 
August Brad Friedel  Columbus Crew 
September Walter Zenga  New England Revolution 
   
1998 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Cobi Jones  Los Angeles Galaxy 
April Juergen Sommer  Columbus Crew 
May Peter Nowak  Chicago Fire 
June Ross Paule  Colorado Rapids 
July Roy Lassiter  D.C. United 
August Stern John  Columbus Crew 
September Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
   
1999 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
April Musa Shannon  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
May Roy Lassiter  D.C. United 
June Jason Kreis  Dallas Burn 
July Raul Diaz Arce  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
August Matt Jordan  Dallas Burn 
September Ronald Cerritos  San Jose Clash 
   
2000 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Miklos Molnar  Kansas City Wizards 
May Tony Meola  Kansas City Wizards 
June Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
July Dante Washington  Columbus Crew 
August Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
September Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
   
2001 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Alex Pineda Chacon  Miami Fusion 
May Clint Mathis  MetroStars 
June Diego Serna  Miami Fusion 
July Hristo Stoitchkov  Chicago Fire 
August Brian Maisonneuve  Columbus Crew 
   
2002 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
May Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution 
June Ariel Graziani  San Jose Earthquakes 
July Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
August Edson Buddle  Columbus Crew 
   
2003 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Landon Donovan  San Jose Earthquakes 
May Preki Kansas City Wizards 
June Ante Razov  Chicago Fire 
July Mark Chung  Colorado Rapids 
August Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
September Landon Donovan  San Jose Earthquakes 
October Pat Noonan  New England Revolution 
   
2004 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Carlos Ruiz  Los Angeles Galaxy 
May Alejandro Moreno  Los Angeles Galaxy 
June Chris Klein   Kansas City Wizards 
July Amado Guevara  MetroStars 
August Pat Onstad  San Jose Earthquakes 
September Jon Busch  Columbus Crew 
October Andy Herron  Chicago Fire 
   
2005 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Clint Dempsey  New England Revolution 
May Carlos Ruiz  FC Dallas 
June Nate Jaqua  Chicago Fire 
July Ricardo Clark  San Jose Earthquakes 
August Scott Sealy  Kansas City Wizards 
September Taylor Twellman  New England Revolution 
October Dwayne De Rosario  San Jose Earthquakes 
 
2006 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
May Carlos Ruiz FC Dallas 
June Jose Burciaga Jr. Kansas City Wizards 
July Jonathan Bornstein Chivas USA 
August Jeff Cunningham Real Salt Lake 
September Matt Pickens Chicago Fire 
October Amado Guevara New York Red Bulls 
 
2007 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Eddie Johnson Kansas City Wizards 
May Juan Pablo Angel New York Red Bulls 
June Juan Pablo Angel New York Red Bulls 
July Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
August Troy Perkins D.C. United 
September Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
 
2008 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy 
May Cuauhtémoc Blanco Chicago Fire 
June Luciano Emilio D.C. United 
July Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
August Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
September Darren Huckerby San Jose Earthquakes 
October Juan Pablo Angel New York Red Bulls 

 
2009 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC 
April Brian McBride Chicago Fire 
May Conor Casey Colorado Rapids 
June Guillermo Barros Schelotto Columbus Crew 
July Landon Donovan Los Angeles Galaxy  
August Chad Marshall Columbus Crew 
September Jeff Cunningham FC Dallas  
October Freddie Ljungberg Seattle Sounders FC 
 
2010 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Edson Buddle Los Angeles Galaxy 
May Alvaro Saborio Real Salt Lake 
June Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake 
July Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC 
August Kevin Hartman FC Dallas 
September Omar Cummings Colorado Rapids 
October Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
 
2011 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
April Brad Davis Houston Dynamo 
May Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
June Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City 
July  Kevin Hartman FC Dallas 
August Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
September Sebastien Le Toux Philadelphia Union 
October Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
 
2012 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Thierry Henry New York Red Bulls 
April Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
May Dwayne De Rosario D.C. United 
June Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
July Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
August Patrice Bernier Montréal Impact 
September Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
October Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
 
2013 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Mike Magee LA Galaxy 
April Jack McInerney Philadelphia Union 
May Jack McInerney Philadelphia Union 
June Mike Magee Chicago Fire 
July Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
August Robbie Keane LA Galaxy 
September Dominic Oduro Columbus Crew 
October Camilo Sanvezzo Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
 
2014 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Mauro Diaz FC Dallas 
April Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC 
May Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City 
June Eric Kronberg Sporting Kansas City 
July Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City 
August Landon Donovan LA Galaxy 
September Obafemi Martins Seattle Sounders FC 
October Lee Nguyen New England Revolution 
 
2015 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Octavio Rivero Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
April Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas CityC 
May Krisztian Nemeth Sporting Kansas City 
June David Ousted Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
July Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
August Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC 
September Didier Drogba Montreal Impact 
October Didier Drogba Montreal Impact 
 
2016 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Joao Plata Real Salt Lake 
April Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers 
May Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls 
June Yura Movsisyan Real Salt Lake 
July Frank Lampard New York City FC 
August Nicolas Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC 
September Chad Marshall Seattle Sounders FC 
October Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC 
 
2017 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Josef Martinez Atlanta United 
April Joe Bendik Orlando City SC 
May Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire 
June David Villa New York City FC 
July Danny Royer New York Red Bulls 
August Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact 
September Josef Martinez Atlanta United 
October Tyler Deric Houston Dynamo 
 
2018 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Felipe Gutíerrez Sporting Kansas City 
April Miguel Almiron Atlanta United 
May Zack Steffen Columbus Crew SC 
June Adama Diomande Los Angeles FC 
July Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
August Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
September Luciano Acosta D.C. United 
October Wayne Rooney D.C. United 
 
2019 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
March Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
April Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
May Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes 
June Maximiliano Moralez New York City FC 
July Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
August Josef Martínez Atlanta United 
September/October Carlos Vela Los Angeles Football Club 
 
2020 PLAYERS OF THE MONTH 
August Daryl Dike Orlando City SC 
September Alejandro Pozuelo Toronto FC 
October/November Valentin Castellanos New York City FC 
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TIMES SELECTED PLAYER OF THE WEEK 
 
David Accam (2); Luciano Acosta (2); Nicholas Addlery (1); Fanendo Adi (4); Freddy Adu (2); 
Juan Agudelo (2); Tesho Akindele (1); Roland Alberg (1); Chris Albright (1); Jean Alexandre (1); 
Kalif Alhassan (1); Miguel Almiron (3); Jozy Altidore (3); Leonel Alvarez (1); Juan Pablo Ángel (5); 
Jalil Anibaba (1); Bernardo Anor (2); Chris Armas (2); Davy Arnaud (2); Jairo Arrieta (1) 
 
Imad Baba (1); Marcelo Balboa (3); Ezequiel Barco (2); Giles Barnes (1); Chad Barrett (2); 
Michael Barrios (1); DaMarcus Beasley (1); Jamar Beasley (1); David Beckham (2); Alejandro 
Bedoya (1); Patrice Bernier (1); Cuauhtémoc Blanco (2); Sebastian Blanco (2); Emmanuel 
Boateng (1); Jonathan Bornstein (1); Justin Braun (2); Omar Bravo (1); Paul Bravo (5); Adin 
Brown (1); Chris Brown (2); Deshorn Brown (1); Will Bruin (2); Edson Buddle (9); Jose Burciaga 
Jr. (1); Jon Busch (1); Evan Bush (1) 
 
Tim Cahill (1); Danny Califf (1); Jorge Campos (1); Pablo Campos (1); Joe Cannon (4); Calen Carr 
(1); Chris Carrieri (1); Conor Casey (4); Jeff Cassar (1); Valentín Castellanos (1); Fabian Castillo 
(1); Caté (1); Ronald Cerritos (1); Brian Ching (5); Ted Chronopoulos (1); Mark Chung (6); 
Mauricio Cienfuegos (1); Chiquinho Conde (1); Terry Cooke (1); Kenny Cooper (4); Ramiro 
Corrales (1); Bouna Coundoul (1); D.J. Countess (1); Adam Cristman (1); Omar Cummings (2); 
Jeff Cunningham (14) 
 
Damian (1); Alphonso Davies (1); Charlie Davies (1); Brad Davis (4); Antony De Avila (1); Dwayne 
De Rosario (10); Jermain Defoe (1); Clint Dempsey (6); Mamadou Diallo (5); Raul Diaz Arce (3); 
Marco Di Vaio (2); Adama Diomande (1); Yannick Djalo (1); Youri Djorkaeff (2); Borek Dockal (1); 
Mark Dodd (1); Roberto Donadoni (2); Landon Donovan (19); Thomas Dooley (1); Giovani dos 
Santos (2); John Doyle (1); Didier Drogba (2); Kheli Dube (1) 
 
Robert Earnshaw (1); Jeremy Ebobisse (1); Luciano Emilio (3); Alecko Eskandarian (3); Fabian 
Espindola (2); David Estrada (1); Marco Etcheverry (5); Brad Evans (1) 
 
Diego Fagundez (1); Jason Farrell (1); Benny Feilhaber (2); Sebastian Fernandez (1); David 
Ferreira (2); Robbie Findley (2); Ethan Finlay (1); Fred (1); Brad Friedel (2)  
 
Nicolás Gaitán (1); Giuseppe Galderisi (1); Maykel Galindo (2); Olmes García (1); Gilmar (2); 
Sebastian Giovinco (8); Jake Gleeson (1); Cornell Glen (1); Christian Gomez (3); Herculez Gomez 
(1); Alan Gordon (2); Ariel Graziani (4); Mike Grella (1); Amado Guevara (5) 
 
Bill Hamid (1); John Harkes (1); Wolde Harris (2); Jack Harrison (2); Kevin Hartman (2): Thierry 
Henry (6); Carlos Hermosillo (1); Nicolas Hernandez (1); Andy Herron (2); Federico Higuaín (3); 
Danny Hoesen (1); Stuart Holden (1); Tim Howard (1); Eduardo Hurtado (2) 
 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic (5); Ilsinho (2) 
 
Nate Jaqua (2); Peguero Jean Philippe (1); Stern John (4); Eddie Johnson (6); Ryan Johnson (1); 
Will Johnson (1); Cobi Jones (9); Matt Jordan (1); Shalrie Joseph (1) 
 
Pa-Modou Kah (1); Kaká (1); Kei Kamara (4); Ola Kamara (1); Brian Kamler (1); Macoumba 
Kandji (1); Robbie Keane (6); Kasey Keller (2); Dan Kennedy (1); Doctor Khumalo (1); Jovan 
Kirovski (3); Chris Klein (6); Frank Klopas (1); Brad Knighton (1); Danny Koevermans (2); Roman 
Kosecki (1); Damir Kreilach (1); Jason Kreis (7); Bojan Krkic (1); Lubos Kubik (2)  
 
Manny Lagos (1); Roland Lamah (1); Frank Lampard (2); Lassi Lappalainen (1); Cyle Larin (1); 
Richie Laryea (1); Roy Lassiter (2); Steven Lenhart (3); Sebastien Le Toux (2); Eddie Lewis (1); 
Joel Lindpere (1); Freddie Ljungberg (1); Sebastian Lletget (1); Claudio Lopez (1) 
 
Mike Magee (3); Brian Maisonneuve (1); Shaun Maloney (1); Kekuta Manneh (2); Mauro Manotas 
(1); Kenny Mansally (1); Justin Mapp (2); Chad Marshall (1); Antonio Martinez (1); Josef Martinez 
(9); Kyle Martino (1); Felipe Martins (1); Obafemi Martins (3); Clint Mathis (4); Brian McBride (5); 
Jack McInerney (2); Ivan McKinley (1); Jesús Medina (1); Tim Melia (2); Tony Meola (5); Justin 
Meram (1); Kenny Miller (1); Kevin Molino (2); Fredy Montero (3); Joe-Max Moore (2); Javier 
Morales (4); Alejandro Moreno (1); Jaime Moreno (7); Jordan Morris (3); Justin Morrow (2); Yura 
Movsisyan (1); Hany Mukhtar (1); Brian Mullan (1); Patrick Mullins (2); Danny Musovski (1) 
 
Paulo Nagamura (1); Darlington Nagbe (1): Alberto Naveda (1); Lamar Neagle (2); Lee Nguyen 
(2); Nemanja Nikolic (3); Blaise Nkufo (1); Pat Noonan (4); Peter Nowak (1); Sanna Nyassi (1) 
 
Ronnie O'Brien (3); Dominic Oduro (1); Ben Olsen (3); Pat Onstad (3); Ike Opara (1); Bo Oshoniyi 
(1) 
 
Marco Pappa (2); Jeff Parke (1); Ross Paule (1); Adrian Paz (1); Jaime Penedo (1); Blas Perez 
(1); Orlando Perez (1); Troy Perkins (1); Ignacio Piatti (4); Alex Pineda Chacon (4): Joao Plata (2); 
Jerzy Podbrozny (1); Chris Pontius (4); Alvas Powell (1); Alejandro Pozuelo (1); Preki (6); Kacper 
Przybylko (1); Alan Pulido (1) 
 
Vako Qazaishvili (2); Santino Quaranta (1); Eric Quill (1); Eliseo Quintanilla (1); Darwin Quintero 
(1) 
 
Damani Ralph (1); Steve Ralston (3); Mauricio Ramos (2), Tab Ramos (1); Ante Razov (9); Emilio 
Renteria (2); Bobby Rhine (1); Donovan Ricketts (1); Nick Rimando (6); Henry Ring (1); Luke 
Rodgers (1); Robbie Rogers (1); Chris Rolfe (2); Jim Rooney (1); Wayne Rooney (3); Mauro 
Rosales (1); Diego Rossi (3); Kelyn Rowe (3); Danny Royer (1); Raúl Ruidíaz (1); Carlos Ruiz (8), 
Albert Rusnak (1); Johnny Russell (2) 
 
Álvaro Saborío (4); Dave Salzwedel (1); Lloyd Sam (1); Sergio Santos (1); Camilo Sanvezzo (5); 
CJ Sapong (1); Giovanni Savarese (4); Jefferson Savarino (1); Guillermo Barros Schelotto (7); 
Chris Schuler (1); Scott Sealy (3); Diego Serna (4); Brek Shea (1); Andre Shinyashiki (1); Harry 
Shipp (1); Luis Silva (1); Jay Simpson (1); Igor Simutenkov (1); John Spencer (1) 
 
Vitalis Takawira (1); Fabian Taylor (1); Matt Taylor (1); Cristian Techera (1); Abe Thompson (1); 
Zach Thornton (1); John Thorrington (1); Juan Toja (1); Erick Torres (2); Gabriel Torres (1); 
Mason Toye (1); Taylor Twellman (8) 
 
Maximiliano Urruti (1) 
 
Carlos Valderrama (1); Adolfo Valencia (1): Diego Valeri (5); Jose Vasquez (1); Carlos Vela (7); 
Peter Vermes (1); David Villa (4) 
 
Jonny Walker (1); Dante Washington (4); Zach Wells (1); Andrew Wenger (1); Josh Wolff (8); 
Chris Wondolowski (10); Bradley Wright-Phillips (12); Eric Wynalda (2) 
 
Frank Yallop (1) 
 
Steve Zakuani (2); Gyasi Zardes (3); Walter Zenga (1): Craig Ziadie (1); Graham Zusi (3) 

 

MOST TIMES SELECTED PLAYER OF THE WEEK 
 
(19): Landon Donovan 
(14): Jeff Cunningham 
(12): Bradley Wright-Phillips 
(10): Dwayne De Rosario; Chris Wondolowski 
(9): Edson Buddle, Cobi Jones, Ante Razov 
(8): Sebastian Giovinco, Carlos Ruiz, Taylor Twellman, Josh Wolff 
(7): Jason Kreis, Jaime Moreno, Guillermo Barros Schelotto 
(6): Mark Chung, Clint Dempsey, Thierry Henry, Eddie Johnson, Robbie Keane, Chris Klein, Josef 
Martínez, Preki, Nick Rimando 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TIMES SELECTED PLAYER OF THE MONTH 
 
Luciano Acosta (1); Fanendo Adi (1); Miguel Almiron (1); Juan Pablo Angel (3); Joe Bendik (1); 
Patrice Bernier (1); Cuauhtémoc Blanco (1); Jonathan Bornstein (1); Edson Buddle (2); Jose 
Burciaga Jr. (1); Jon Busch (1); Conor Casey (1); Valentin Castellanos (1); Ronald Cerritos (1); 
Brian Ching (1); Mark Chung (1); Mauricio Cienfuegos (1); Ricardo Clark (1); Omar Cummings (1); 
Jeff Cunningham (2); Brad Davis (1); Dwayne De Rosario (3); Clint Dempsey (2); Tyler Deric (1); 
Mauro Diaz (1); Raul Diaz Arce (1); Daryl Dike (1); Adama Diomande (1); Landon Donovan (6); 
Didier Drogba (2); Dom Dwyer (1); Luciano Emilio (2); Marco Etcheverry (1); Benny Feilhaber (2); 
Brad Friedel (2); Sebastian Giovinco (2); Ariel Graziani (1); Amado Guevara (2); Felipe Gutíerrez 
(1); John Harkes (1); Kevin Hartman (2); Thierry Henry (1); Andy Herron (1); Darren Huckerby (1); 
Eduardo Hurtado (1); Nate Jaqua (1); Stern John (1); Eddie Johnson (1); Cobi Jones (1); Matt 
Jordan (1); Robbie Keane (2); Chris Klein (1); Jason Kreis (2); Eric Kronberg (1); Frank Lampard 
(1); Roy Lassiter (2); Sebastien Le Toux (1); Freddie Ljungberg (1); Nicolas Lodeiro (1); Mike 
Magee (2); Brian Maisonneuve (1); Chad Marshall (2); Josef Martinez (6); Obafemi Martins (1); 
Clint Mathis (3); Brian McBride (1); Jack McInerney (2); Tony Meola (1); Justin Meram (1); Miklos 
Molnar (1); Fredy Montero (2); Maximiliano Moralez (1); Alejandro Moreno (1); Jaime Moreno (1); 
Yura Movsisyan (1); Krisztian Nemeth (1); Lee Nguyen (1); Nemanja Nikolic (1); Pat Noonan (1); 
Peter Nowak (1); Dominic Oduro (1); Pat Onstad (1); David Ousted (1); Ross Paule (1); Troy 
Perkins (1); Ignacio Piatti (1); Matt Pickens (1); Alex Pineda Chacon (1); Joao Plata (1); Alejandro 
Pozuelo (1); Preki (1); Ante Razov (2); Nick Rimando (2); Octavio Rivero (1); Wayne Rooney (1); 
Danny Royer (1); Carlos Ruiz (6); Alvaro Saborio (1); Camilo Sanvezzo (2); Guillermo Barros 
Schelotto (3); Scott Sealy (1); Diego Serna (3); Musa Shannon (1); Juergen Sommer (1); Zack 
Steffen (1); Hristo Stoitchkov (1); Alain Sutter (1); Taylor Twellman (2); Carlos Valderrama (1); 
Carlos Vela (3); David Villa (1); Dante Washington (1); Welton (1); Chris Wondolowski (7); Bradley 
Wright-Phillips (1); Walter Zenga (1); Graham Zusi (1) 
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1996 INAUGURAL PLAYER DRAFT 
February 6-7, 1996 – Hotel Intercontinental, New York City 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1.  CLB Brian McBride      VfL Wolfsburg (GER) 
2. COL Jean Harbor       Seattle (CISL) 
3. DAL Ted Eck           Colorado (APSL) 
4. LA Robin Fraser Colorado (APSL) 
5. NE Iain Fraser Sacramento (CISL) 
6. KC Mark Chung San Diego (CISL) 
7. TB Mark Dougherty Hawaii (USISL) 
8. SJ Paul Bravo         Monterey Bay (USISL) 
9. MET Matt Knowles Milwaukee (NPSL) 
10. DC Raul Diaz Arce Luis Angel Firpo (ESV) 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
11.  CLB Mark Watson Vancouver (APSL) 
12. COL Denis Hamlett Anaheim (CISL) 
13. DAL Tom Soehn         Wichita (NPSL) 
14. LA David Kramer     Monterey Bay (USISL) 
15. NE Peter Woodring SV Wehen (GER) 
16. KC Peter Isaacs        Tampa Bay (USISL) 
17. TB Peter Hattrup  Seattle (APSL) 
18. SJ Altimont Butler    N.J. Dragons (USISL) 
19. MET Troy Dayak San Jose (CISL) 
20. DC Shawn Medved   Seattle (APSL) 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21.  CLB Billy Thompson   Hawaii (USISL) 
22. COL Steve Trittschuh   Colorado (APSL) 
23. DAL Lawrence Lozzano  Tampico-Madero (MEX) 
24. LA Jorge Salcedo Morelia (MEX) 
25. NE Bojan Vuckovic Tampa Bay (NPSL) 
26. KC Sean Bowers Anaheim (CISL) 
27. TB John Diffley   Long Island (USISL) 
28. SJ Tim Martin Atlanta (APSL) 
29. MET Peter Vermes       New York (USISL) 
30. DC Erik Imler        Raleigh (USISL) 
 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
31.  CLB Michael Clark  Richmond (USISL) 
32. COL Brian Bates    Richmond (USISL) 
33. DAL Brian Haynes   Seattle (APSL) 
34. LA John Garvey Myrtle Beach (USISL) 
35. NE Marquis White Santa Cruz (BOL) 
36. KC Eric Eichmann St. Louis (NPSL) 
37. TB Ivan McKinley  Wits University FC (SAF) 
38. SJ Rhett Harty San Jose (CISL) 
39. MET Jeff Zaun North Jersey (USISL) 
40. DC Richie Williams Richmond (USISL) 
 
Round 5 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
41.  CLB Bo Oshoniyi N.Y. Centaurs (APSL) 
42. COL Troy Edwards Myrtle Beach (USISL) 
43. DAL Jason Kreis Raleigh (USISL) 
44. LA Mark Semioli Monterey Bay (USISL) 
45. NE Ted Chronopoulos Panionios (GRE) 
46. KC Jeff Causey         Richmond (USISL) 
47. TB Diego Viera Cerro (URU) 
48. SJ Paul Holocher      Monterey Bay (USISL) 
49. MET A.J. Wood Univ. of Virginia 
50. DC Thor Lee L.A. Salsa (APSL) 
 
Round 6 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
51.  CLB Brandon Ward    Hampton Roads (USISL) 
52. COL Scott Cannon Cincinnati (NPSL) 
53. DAL Mark Dodd Colorado (APSL) 
54. LA Joey Kirk     Chicago (NPSL) 
55. NE Yari Allnutt Inter de Tijuana (MEX) 
56. KC Tommy Reasoner San Diego (USISL) 
57. TB Frank Yallop Ipswich Town FC (ENG) 
58. SJ Jeff Baicher        San Jose (CISL) 
59. MET Ted Gillen Richmond (USISL) 
60. DC Brian Kamler  Richmond (USISL) 
 

Round 7 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
61.  CLB Janusz Michallik  N.Y. Centaurs (APSL) 
62. COL Matt Kmosko New York (USISL) 
63. DAL Rene Ortiz San Diego (CISL) 
64. LA Harut Karapetyan L.A. Salsa (APSL) 
65. NE Rob Ukrop Richmond (USISL) 
66. KC Scott Uderitz Las Vegas (CISL) 
67. TB Frankie Hejduk UCLA 
68. SJ Jeff Betts Portland (CISL) 
69. MET Zach Thornton Loyola Univ. (Md.) 
70. DC Mile Milovac United Serbs (Chicago) 
 
Round 8 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
71.  CLB Todd Yeagley    Richmond (USISL) 
72. COL Scott Benedetti Colorado (APSL) 
73. DAL Gerell Elliott     Sacramento (CISL) 
74. LA Curt Onalfo          Tampico-Madero (MEX) 
75. NE Darren Sawatzky  Cascade (USISL) 
76. KC Nyanforh Peters FC Locarno (SUI) 
77. TB Tayt Ianni Rajpracha-UCOM (THA) 
78. SJ Dave Salzwedel L.A. Soccer Club 
79. MET Eddie Soto L.A. Salsa (APSL) 
80. DC Kris Kelderman St. Louis (NPSL) 
 
Round 9 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
81.  CLB Ramiro Corrales U.S. U-20 National Team 
82. COL Ian Butterworth Norwich City (ENG) 
83. DAL John Kerr, Jr. Walsall (ENG) 
84. LA Manny Motajo Washington (CISL) 
85. NE Tom Lips            New York (USISL) 
86. KC Uche Okafor          Ironi Ashdod (ISR) 
87. TB Mike Duhaney UNLV 
88. SJ Victor Mella Colo Colo (CHI) 
89. MET Giovanni Savarese Long Island (USISL) 
90. DC Clint Peay             Univ. of Virginia 
 
Round 10 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
91.  CLB Marcelo Carrera N.Y. Centaurs (APSL) 
92. COL Felipe Rodriguez Standard Falcons (L.A.) 
93. DAL Jimmy McGeough Wichita (NPSL) 
94. LA Joey Leonetti Portland (CISL) 
95. NE Richard Weiszmann North Bay (USISL) 
96. KC Alan Prampin Raleigh (USISL) 
97. TB Flavio Ferri          San Antonio (USISL) 
98. SJ Henry Gutierrez Myrtle Beach (USISL) 
99. MET Pat O’Kelly Baltimore (NPSL) 
100. DC Ben Crawley       Richmond (USISL) 
 
Round 11 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
101. CLB Shane Battelle    St. Louis (USISL) 
102. COL Lance Hill New Orleans (USISL) 
103. DAL Jorge Flores        U.S. Under-18 Nat’l Tm 
104. LA John O’Brien Anaheim (CISL) 
105. NE John Debrito     New York (USISL) 
106. KC Phil Wellington Cocoa (USISL) 
107. TB Derek Backman  Tampa Bay (USISL) 
108. SJ Oscar Draguicevich Cleveland (NPSL) 
109. MET Mickey Kydes New York (USISL) 
110. DC Said Fazlagic SC Rovinj (CRO) 
 
Round 12 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
111. CLB Pete Marino Bayer Leverkusen (GER) 
112. COL Eric Puls St. Louis (USISL) 
113. DAL Richard Farrer New Mexico (USISL) 
114. LA Adan Villalvazo Cerritos (CA) Inter-America 
115. NE Jim Adams Cleveland (NPSL) 
116. KC Kevin Koetters Kansas City (NPSL) 
117. TB Nelson Vargas Florida Eagles 
118. SJ Gabe Garcia Myrtle Beach (USISL) 
119. MET Khary Stockton Richmond (USISL) 
120. DC Daniel De Oliveira Luis Angel Firpo (ESV) 
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Round 13 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
121. CLB Paul Young Charleston (USISL) 
122. COL Josh McKay Hawaii (USISL) 
123. DAL Jimmy Glenn      Greensboro (USISL) 
124. LA Brad Wilson 1.FC Saarbruecken (GER) 
125. NE Geoff Aunger Vancouver (APSL) 
126. KC Billy Baumhoff St. Louis (USISL) 
127. TB Zenon Luzniak Fort Lauderdale (APSL) 
128. SJ Rafael Amaya Colorado (APSL) 
129. MET Andrew Restrepo Tampa Bay (USISL) 
130. DC Matthew Olson Everett (USISL) 
 
Round 14  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
131.  CLB Laurence Piturro Long Island (USISL) 
132. COL Khalil Azmi New Hampshire (USISL) 
133. DAL Steve Keller Rockford (USISL) 
134. LA David Beall San Diego (CISL) 
135. NE Antonio Superbia N.J. Dragons (USISL) 
136. KC Terry Woodberry Arizona (CISL) 
137. TB Scott Budnick Eint. Braunschweig (GER) 
138. SJ Tom Liner PSV Schwarz-Weiss (AUT) 
139. MET Nidal Baba         Clemson Univ. 
140. DC Sterling Wescott    Hawaii (USISL) 

Round 15 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
141.  CLB Todd Haskins Washington (CISL) 
142. COL Brian Hurley     Tampico-Madero (MEX) 
143. DAL Ed Puskarich      Milwaukee (NPSL) 
144. LA Garfield Shaw Washington (CISL) 
145. NE Derk Droze CD Arica (CHI) 
146. KC Samuel Ekeme Monterrey (CISL) 
147. TB Goran Hunjak Kansas City (NPSL) 
148. SJ Carlos Farias       -- 
149. MET Jorge Acosta New York (USISL) 
150. DC Garth Lagerwey  Hampton Roads (USISL) 
 
Round 16 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
151.  CLB Manny Catano Des Moines (USISL) 
152. COL Joel Shanker      St. Louis (NPSL) 
153. DAL Gabriel Gentile Dallas Texans (USISL) 
154. LA Carlos Jaguande New Jersey (USISL) 
155. NE Jorge Olamendi L.A. Salsa (APSL) 
156. KC Ken Snow           Tampa Bay (NPSL) 
157. TB Greg Lalas Brown  
158. SJ Kevin Grimes Raleigh (USISL) 
159. MET Walter Bustamante Long Island (USISL) 
160. DC Carlos Garcia     Myrtle Beach (USISL) 
 

 
1996 SUPPLEMENTAL/COLLEGE DRAFT 
March 4, 1996 – Sheraton Fort Lauderdale Airport, Ft. Lauderdale, Fla. 
 
 
1996 SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. MET% Nicola Caricola Genoa (ITA) 
2. MET Edmundo Rodriguez Tampa Bay (NPSL) 
3. SJ Roberto Gonzales Rosario Central (ARG) 
4. TB Evans Wise Egelsbach (GER) 
5. KC Pat Harrington Buffalo (NPSL) 
6. NE Alberto Naveda Boca Juniors (ARG) 
7. LA Chris Armas Long Island (USISL) 
8. DC$ Mario Gori Rosario Central (ARG) 
9. COL Dusty Hudock Seattle (APSL) 
10. CLB Paul Caligiuri St. Pauli (GER) 
 
$ SJ traded the #3 pick in the College Draft and the rights to Rhett Harty to MET for the rights to 
Troy Dayak; MET then traded the #3 College pick to DAL for #8 Supplemental pick; MET then 
traded the #8 Supplemental pick to DC for the #11 pick in Supplemental Draft, the #11 pick in the 
College Draft and the rights to Matthew Olson 
 
% DC traded the #1 and #21 picks in the Supplemental Draft to MET for MET’s #2 overall pick in 
the College Draft 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
11. MET$ Juninho Barra de Tijuca (BRA) 
12. MET Ken Hesse Colorado (APSL) 
13. CLB@ Michael Robles Standard Falcons (L.A.) 
14. DAL& Vagner Lozano Paulista (BRA) 
15. KC David Moxom Pittsburgh (CISL) 
16. NE Welton America (BRA) 
17. LA David Vaudreuil Baltimore (NPSL) 
18. DAL Chad Ashton Colorado (APSL) 
19. COL Richard Sharpe Cocoa (USISL) 
20 CLB Rob Smith Delaware (USISL) 
 
& DAL traded the #14 pick in the Supplemental Draft to TB for the #18 pick in the College Draft 
 
@ SJ traded the #13 pick in the Supplemental Draft to CLB for the rights to Ramiro Corrales 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21. MET% Tuilo XV de Piracicaba (BRA) 
22. MET Dan Barber Las Vegas (CISL) 
23. SJ James Woolridge San Jose (CISL) 
24. TB Boniface Okafor Hannover 96 (GER) 
25. KC Paul Wright Sacramento (CISL) 
26. NE Zak Ibsen Baltimore (NPSL) 
27. LA Chugger Adair San Diego (CISL) 
28. DAL Jon Walker U.S. U-23 National Tm 
29. COL PASS 
30. CLB Kevin East New Jersey (USISL) 
 
 

 
1996 COLLEGE DRAFT 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. KC# Matt McKeon St. Louis 
2. DC% Eddie Pope North Carolina 
3. DAL$ Brandon Pollard Virginia 
4. TB Adam Frye UCLA 
5. KC Chris Snitko UCLA 
6. NE Paul Keegan Boston College 
7. LA Guillermo Jara Univ. of San Diego 
8. DAL Jeff Cassar Florida International 
9. COL Mike Gentile Wisconsin 
10. CLB Mac Cozier UNC-Charlotte 
 
# DC traded the #1 pick in the College Draft and the rights to Garth Lagerwey to KC for Jeff 
Causey 
 
% DC traded the #1 and #21 picks in the Supplemental Draft to MET for MET’s #2 overall pick in 
the College Draft 
 
$ SJ traded the #3 pick in the College Draft and the rights to Rhett Harty to MET for the rights to 
Troy Dayak; MET then traded the #3 College pick to DAL for #8 Supplemental pick; MET then 
traded the #8 Supplemental pick to DC for the #11 pick in Supplemental Draft, the #11 pick in the 
College Draft and the rights to Matthew Olson 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
11. MET$ Scott Lamphear Wisconsin 
12. MET Miles Joseph Clemson 
13. SJ Derrick Brownell Santa Clara 
14. TB Casey Sweeney Butler 
15. KC Diego Gutierrez Rockhurst 
16. NE Imad Baba Clemson 
17. LA Greg Vanney UCLA 
18. TB& Steve Ralston Florida International 
19. COL Paul Grafer William and Mary 
20. CLB Ricci Greenwood Seattle Pacific 
 
& DAL traded the #14 pick in the Supplemental Draft to TB for the #18 pick in the College Draft 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21. DC Jesse Marsch Princeton 
22. MET Hamisi Amani-Dove Rutgers 
23. SJ Eddie Lewis UCLA 
24. TB Nate Daligcon Seattle Pacific 
25. KC Dion Sebwe Park College 
26. NE Paulo Dos Santos Rhode Island 
27. LA Ante Razov UCLA 
28. DAL Brandon Cavitt Cal State Sacramento 
29. COL PASS 
30. CLB Todd Miller Westminster College 
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1997 MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER DRAFT 
February 1-2, 1997 – Ft. Lauderdale Airport Hilton, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
 
1997 COLLEGE DRAFT 
 
Round 1  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. COL Tahj Jakins UCLA 
2. TB* Mike Fisher Virginia 
3. CLB Rob Jachym Hartford 
4. SJ Alberto Montoya Santa Clara 
5. MET Brian Kelly Duke 
6. DAL^ Temoc Suarez North Carolina 
7. KC Brian Johnson Fresno State 
8. TB Mike Mekelburg South Florida 
9. LA Steve Jolley William & Mary 
10. DC Danny Care Clemson 
 
* NE traded the club’s first pick in the college draft (second overall) to Tampa Bay for the right to 
negotiate with then TB head coach Thomas Rongen. 
 
^ DAL traded #3 pick in the 1997 supplemental draft  plus its third round pick in the college draft 
(26th overall) to NE for the #2 overall pick in the 1997 supplemental draft 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
11. COL Ross Paule Creighton 
12.  NE Scott Coufal Indiana  
13. CLB John Smith Rollins College 
14.  SJ Jason Annichero Santa Clara 
15.  MET Will Kohler Harvard  
16.  DAL Alan Branigan Rutgers  
17. KC Ike Udeh Alabama A & M 
18.  TB PASS 
19.  LA Shawn Boney Southern Connecticut State 
20.  DC Tom Presthus Southern Methodist 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21.  COL Mike Feniger East Stroudsburg State 
22.  NE Steve Klein Bowling Green 
23.  CLB Todd DeNault South Florida 
24.  SJ Chris McDonald Univ. of San Francisco 
25.  MET Andrew Lewis Princeton 
26.  NE^ J.T. Roberts Northern Kentucky 
27.  KC Jake Joy Midwestern 
28.  TB Musa Shannon Robert Morris Univ. 
29.  LA Kevin Hartman UCLA 
30.  DC Brandon Leib Georgetown 
 

1997 SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. LA Danny Pena Sacramento (CISL) 
2. DAL Wade Webber Seattle (A) 
3 NE Bill Harte Baltimore (NPSL) 
4 DAL* Dan Stebbins Milwaukee (USISL) 
5. MET Ezra Hendrickson New Orleans (USISL) 
6. TB Marco Ferruzzi Tampa Bay (USISL) 
7. KC Ryan Tinsley San Diego (CISL) 
8. DC@ Carlos Llamosa  New York Fever (A) 
9. LA Brian Taylor Central Coast (USISL) 
10. TB David Moxom Carolina (USISL) 
  
* SJ traded #4 and #20 picks in the 1997 supplemental draft to DAL for the rights to Lawrence 
Lozzano and #16 overall pick in the 1997 supplemental draft. 
 
@ TB sent #8 pick in the 1997 supplemental draft to DC for 10th pick in the 1997 supplemental 
draft and United’s second pick in the 1998 supplemental draft. 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
11. COL Billy Baumhoff South Carolina 
12. NE Patrick Olalere   Charleston (USISL) 
13. CLB Jason Farrell Seattle (A) 
14. DC Gerson Echeverry Richmond (USISL) 
15. MET Braeden Cloutier San Diego (CISL) 
16. SJ Curt Onalfo Los Angeles Galaxy 
17. KC Ricci Greenwood Ohio (USISL) 
18. TB Paulo Dos Santos Connecticut (USISL) 
19. LA John Jones Sacramento (USISL) 
20. DAL Joey Martinez Milwaukee (USISL) 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21. COL Kerry Zavagnin Raleigh (USISL) 
22. NE Sam George Anaheim (CISL) 
23. COL Michael Britton Houston (CISL) 
24. SJ Edmundo Rodriguez MetroStars 
25 MET Dave Stewart El Paso (USISL) 
26. DAL Eric Stempinski Milwaukee (USISL) 
27. TB Mike Heald Tampa Bay (USISL) 
28. CLB** Billy Clifford Charleston (USISL) 
29. LA Travis Rinker Long Island (USISL) 
30. DC Joey Thieman Charleroi (BEL) 
 
** TB traded #28 pick of the 1997 supplemental draft to CLB for CLB’s third round pick in the 1998 
supplemental draft. 
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1998 MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER DRAFT 
January 31-February 1, 1998 – Ft. Lauderdale Airport Hilton, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
 
1998 COLLEGE DRAFT 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. MIA Leo Cullen Maryland 
2. CHI Ritchie Kotschau George Mason 
3. SJ Ben Parry UNC-Charlotte 
4. KC Chris Klein Indiana 
5. NE Johnny Torres Creighton 
6. LA Clint Mathis South Carolina 
7. TB Josh Keller UCLA 
8. MET* Mike Petke So. Connecticut 
9. CLB Jeff Cunningham South Florida 
10. DAL Matt Jordan Clemson 
11. COL Tyrone Marshall Florida International 
12. SJ Wade Barrett William and Mary 
 
* MET acquired the #8 overall college draft pick from KC in exchange for Brian Bliss 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. MIA Pablo Mastroeni North Carolina State 
14. DC Carey Talley North Carolina 
15.  MET# Joe Munoz Cal-State Bakersfield 
16. MET Billy Walsh Rutgers 
17. NE Jesse Van Saun St. John’s 
18. LA Daniel Hernandez SMU 
19. TB Chris Houser So. Connecticut State 
20. KC Tom Hardy Seattle 
21. CLB Andrew Gregor Portland 
22. DAL Hans Wittusen Brown 
23. COL Jason Boyce Washington 
24. CLB$ Henrik Nebrilius Tampa 
 
# MET acquired #15 overall college draft pick from SJ in exchange for Braeden Cloutier. 
 
$ CLB acquired #24 overall college draft pick from DC in exchange for CLB’s second-round pick in 
the 1999 College Draft. 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. DAL^ Matt Caution SW Missouri State 
26. LA& Matt Reis UCLA 
27. SJ Caleb Porter Indiana 
28. MET Cesidio Colasante LaSalle 
29. NE Kevin Coye UCLA 
30. LA Joe Franchino Washington 
31. TB Bill May Washington 
32. KC Mario Sanchez Fresno State 
33. CLB Nick Thesloff UCLA 
34. TB R.T. Moore Maryland 
35. COL P.J. Brown Azusa Pacific 
36. NE Tom McLaughlin Harvard 
 
 
^ DAL acquired #25 college draft pick from MIA for DAL’s second-round pick in the 1999 College 
Draft. 
 
& LA acquired #26 college draft pick from CHI for LA’s #16 overall pick in the 1998 Supplemental 
Draft. 
 

1998 SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. CHI C.J. Brown S.F. Bay Seals (A) 
2., TB Brian Loftin Kansas City Attack (NPSL) 
3. SJ Tim Weaver S.F. Bay Seals (A) 
4. COL Marquis White S.F. Bay Seals (A) 
5. NE Dahir Mohammed L.I. Rough Riders (A) 
6. DC Geoff Aunger Seattle Sounders (A) 
7. TB Brad Wilson Orange County Zodiac (A) 
8. KC Goran Hunjak Wash. Warthogs (CISL) 
9. DC@ Danny Care Carolina Dynamo (A) 
10. DAL Chris Fox Buffalo Blizzard (NPSL) 
11. COL Julio Cengarle Maunabo (Puerto Rico) 
12. CLB Brandon Ward Richmond Kickers (A) 
 
@ DC acquired #9 overall supplemental draft pick from CLB for #12 overall supplemental pick. 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. CHI Don Gramenz Minnesota Thunder (A) 
14. MET% Travis Roy Milwaukee Rampage (A) 
15. SJ Kevin Rueda California Jaguars (A) 
16. CHI* Paul Holocher California Jaguars (A) 
17. NE Doug Neeley Anaheim Splash (CISL) 
18. LA Cesar Alvarado Golden Vly Eagles (PDSL) 
19. TB Steve Bell Wash. Warthogs (CISL) 
20. KC Rodney Rambo University of Portland 
21. CLB Scott Cannon Richmond Kickers (A) 
22. DAL Ernest Inneh L.I. Rough Riders (A) 
23. SJ Eddie Soto Pro Beach Soccer Tour 
24. TB John Jones Orange County Zodiac (A) 
 
% MET acquire #14 overall supplemental draft pick from MIA for MET’s second-round pick in the 
1999 Supplemental Draft. 
 
* CHI acquires LA’s #26 overall college draft pick for CHI’s #26 overall pick in the 1998 College 
Draft. 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. CHI Paul Lekics Richmond Kickers (A) 
26. LA^ Amos Magee Minnesota Thunder (A) 
27. SJ Alberto Montoya Raleigh Flyers (A) 
28. MET Sal Leanti L.I. Rough Riders (A) 
29. NE Dave Salzwedel San Jose Clash 
30. LA Marco Ferruzzi Tampa Bay Mutiny  
31. TB PASS 
32. KC PASS 
33. TB PASS 
34. DAL Darren Sawatzky New England Revolution 
35. COL Tayt Ianni San Jose Clash 
36. DC PASS 
 
^ Los Angeles acquires the #26 overall supplemental draft pick from the Miami Fusion in 
exchange for the Galaxy’s third-round pick in the 1999 Supplemental Draft. 
 
NOTE: 
(A) = A-League (second tier) 
(PDSL) = Premier Developmental (fourth tier) 
(NPSL) / (CISL) = indoor leagues 
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
1999 MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER DRAFT 
February 7, 1999 - Ft. Lauderdale Airport Hilton, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
 
 
1999 COLLEGE DRAFT 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. DC Jason Moore Virginia 
2. MIA* Jay Heaps Duke 
3. SJ Richard Mulrooney Creighton 
4. DAL@ Lazo Alavanja Indiana 
5. KC Chris Brown Portland 
6. DAL Bobby Rhine Connecticut 
7. MET John Wolyniec Fordham 
8. COL Andrew Mittendorf Lehigh 
9. CLB Matt Chulis Virginia 
10. LA Tony Soto Southern Methodist 
11. CHI Evan Whitfield Duke 
12. DAL@ Paul Broome Southern Methodist 
 
* MIA obtained the #2 pick from KC in exchange for the #5 selection and MIA’s second first-round 
pick in 2000 college draft (obtained from CLB during the second round) 
 
@ DAL obtained #4 overall pick and #12 overall pick from CHI in exchange for the rights to 
Project-40 allocation Dema Kovalenko 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. LA Seth George UCLA 
14. KC John Wilson Clemson 
15. SJ Wojtek Krakowiak Clemson 
16. MET% Kevin Knight James Madison 
17. DC Keith Beach Maryland 
18. CLB$ Jeff Bilyk Clemson 
19. MIA Jeremy Aldrich Butler 
20. COL Tom Poltl UCLA 
21. SJ Jamie Clark Stanford 
22. LA Sam Franklin Virginia 
23. CHI Greg Sutton St. Lawrence 
24. DAL Darren Warham Lynn Univ 
 
% MET obtained #16 pick from NE in exchange for two 2000 college picks (NE had obtained #16 
overall pick from TB in exchange for NE’s 2000 second-round supplemental pick) 
 
$ CLB obtained #18 pick from MIA in exchange for Matt Kmosko and CLB’s 2000 first-round 
college pick (later sent to KC as part of the MIA/KC deal in Round One) 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. NE Leighton O’Brien Univ. of San Diego 
26. KC Kevin Kalish Saint Louis Univ. 
27. SJ Todd Duncan San Jose State 
28. DC David Hayes Wingate 
29. MET Jim Manganello Wheaton 
30. DAL Andrew Parrish Indiana 
31. MET Eric Kvello Georgetown 
32. COL Bobby Meyer Dartmouth 
33. CLB Randy Merkel Maryland 
34. LA PASS  
35. DAL Aaron Lewis Western Baptist 
36. CHI Stefani Miglioranzi St. John’s 
 

 
1999 SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. LA Gabe Eastman Nashville Metros (A) 
2. KC Brandon Prideaux Seattle Sounders (A) 
3. SJ Adam Frye Tampa Bay Mutiny 
4. MET& Petter Villegas New Jersey Stallions (D3) 
5. MIA Dusty Hudock Seattle Sounders (A) 
6. DAL Kirk Wilson El Paso Patriots (A) 
7. COL Kevin Anderson Minnesota Thunder (A) 
8. COL Darren Sawatzky Hershey Wildcats (A) 
9. CLB Mike Butler West. Mass. Pioneers (D3) 
10. LA Orlando Perez Orange County Zodiac (A) 
11. SJ Max Viera Detroit Rockers (NPSL) 
12. CHI Tomas Wygonik Central Jersey Riptide (D3) 
 
& MET obtained #4 overall pick from DC in exchange for MET’s 2000 first-round supplemental 
pick 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. NE Chris Fox Richmond Kickers (A) 
14. KC Ryan Turner Notre Dame 
15. SJ Carlos Farias San Diego Flash (A) 
16. TB PASS  
17. MIA Juan Ramos Jacksonville Cyclones (A) 
18. DAL Gabe Jones Austin Lone Stars (D3) 
19. MIA PASS  
20. COL David Winner Miami Fusion 
21. CLB John DeBrito Kansas City Wizards 
22. LA John Jones Nashville Metros (A) 
23. DAL PASS  
24. CHI PASS  
 
Round 3  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. NE PASS 
26. KC PASS  
27. SJ Anthony Farace San Diego Flash (A) 
28. TB PASS 
29. MIA PASS 
30. DAL PASS 
31. MET Nansha Kalonji Central Jersey Riptide (D3) 
32. COL Tim Martin San Jose Clash 
33. CLB Craig Yacks Cincinnati Riverhawks (A) 
34. MIA PASS 
35. DC PASS 
36. CHI PASS 
 
NOTE: 
(A) = A-League (second tier) 
(D3) = D3 Pro League (third tier) 
(NPSL) / (CISL) = indoor leagues 
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2000 MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER SUPERDRAFT 
February 6, 2000 – Radisson Bahia Mar, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 
 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. MET Steve Shak UCLA 
2. KC Nick Garcia Indiana 
3. COL# Adin Brown William and Mary 
4. CHI Carlos Bocanegra UCLA 
5. DAL# Aleksey Korol Indiana 
6. LA& Danny Califf Maryland 
7. COL Wes Hart Washington 
8. SJ Travis Mulraine Joe Public F.C. (T&T) 
9. KC John Wilson Charleston Battery (A) 
10. COL* Alan Woods Clemson 
11. LA Sasha Victorine UCLA 
12. DC Bobby Convey Wm. Penn Charter (HS) 
 
# DAL obtained #3 overall pick from CLB in exchange for Dante Washington; COL obtained #3 
pick from DAL in exchange for #5 pick and COL’s first-round 2001 SuperDraft pick 
 
& LA obtained the #6 pick from CHI along with CHI’s 2001 first-round SuperDraft for DaMarcus 
Beasley  
 
* COL obtained #10 pick from NE (along with #26 overall pick in the 2000 SuperDraft) in exchange 
for Wolde Harris and #31 overall pick in the 2000 MLS SuperDraft  
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. DC Steven Armstrong Butler 
14. NE Rusty Pierce UNC-Greensboro 
15. KC  Peter Byaruhanga Alabama-Birmingham 
16. SJ Justin Evans Pittsburgh Riverhounds (A) 
17. MIA Martin Machon Santos (Mexico) 
18. SJ Joseph Ragusa Long Island 
19. DC% Eric Denton Santa Clara 
20. COL Keyeno Thomas Joe Public F.C. (T&T) 
21. CLB  Roland Vargas Tahuichi Academy (BOL) 
22. DAL Antonio Martinez Cal State Fullerton 
23. LA  Peter Vagenas UCLA 
24. SJ% Adrian Narine Joe Public F.C. (T&T) 
 
% DC obtained #19 overall pick from SJ in exchange for DC’s #24 pick in 2000 and DC’s second-
round selection in 2001 SuperDraft 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. MIA David Wright Creighton 
26. COL* Jeff DiMaria St. Louis 
27. DC Sergio Salas McLean (Va.) H.S. 
28. SJ Jon Conway Rutgers 
29. LA@ Jose Retiz Rancho Santiago 
30. KC Kerry Zavagnin Lehigh Valley (A) 
31. NE* Shaker Asad N.C. State 
32. CHI Yuri Lavrinenko Indiana 
33. CLB Brian Winters Portland 
34. DAL  Steve Bernal Creighton 
35. MIA@ Nick Rimando UCLA 
36. NE Fabio Zuniga Raritan Valley CC 
 
* COL obtained #26 pick from the NE (along with #10 overall pick in 2000 SuperDraft) in exchange 
for Wolde Harris and #31 pick in 2000 SuperDraft 
 
@ LA obtained #29 pick from MIA in exchange for LA’s #35 pick and LA’s second-round pick in 
the 2001 SuperDraft 

 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. MET Daniel Alvarez Furman 
38. NE Adam Eyre Santa Clara 
39. NE Bo Oshoniyi Atlanta Silverbacks (A) 
40. SJ Andrew Hemmerich Stanford 
41. DC* Mike Burke Charleston Battery (A) 
42. TB Amos Magee Minnesota Thunder (A) 
43. COL Lance Key Trinity University 
44. CHI John Wolyniec Long Island (A) 
45. CLB Christof Lindenmeyer Loyola 
46. DAL Brian Piesner Rutgers 
47. LA Josh Henderson Lehigh Valley 
48. MET Orlando Perez Orange County Zodiac (A) 
 
* DC obtained #41 overall pick from MIA in exchange for rights to Keith Beach and DC’s fourth-
round pick in 2001 SuperDraft 
 
Round 5 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
49. MET Colby Jackson Cal State Fullerton 
50. KC Tom Zawislan Creighton 
51. TB  Mark Schulte Twin Cities Tornado (PDL) 
52. SJ Ian Russell Seattle Sounders (A) 
53. MIA Pablo Gentile Miami Breakers (D3) 
54. TB Brian Waltrip South Florida 
55. COL Peter Scavo Seton Hall 
56. CHI Alejandro Rincon So. Connecticut State 
57. CLB Dominic Schell Univ. of Mobile 
58. DAL Seth Marks Furman 
59. LA  Thomas Serna Rancho Santiago 
60. DC Micah Cooks Bullis Preparatory (Md.) 
 
Round 6 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
61. MET Jake Dancy Kansas City Wizards 
62. KC Casey Sweeney Indiana Blast (A) 
63. NE Tom Hardy Vancouver 86ers (A) 
64. TB$ Ernest Inneh Staten Island Vipers (A) 
65. TB$ Ubusuku Abukusumo Columbus Crew 
66. TB Mike Gentile Minnesota Thunder (A) 
67. COL Rich Cullen Air Force Academy 
68. CHI Kevin Jackson Lehigh University 
69. CLB  PASS 
70. DAL Angel Rivillo Creighton 
71. LA Alijohn Utush S.F. Bay Seals (A) 
72. DC PASS 
 
$ TB obtained the #64 and #65 overall picks from CHI in exchange for TB’s sixth-round pick in 
2001 SuperDraft 
 
NOTE: 
(A) = A-League (second tier) 
(D3) = D3 Pro League (third tier) 
 



195  2021 MLS Fact & Record Book 

MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2001 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
February 5, 2001 - Signature Grand, Davie, FL) 
 
 
Round 1  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. SJ Chris Carrieri North Carolina/P-40 
2. TB Ali Curtis Duke 
3. DC@ Mark Lisi Clemson 
4. DC Ryan Nelsen Stanford 
5. DAL Joselito Vaca Tahuichi Academy 
6. TB Craig Demmin Rochester Rhinos (A) 
7. DAL Ryan Suarez San Jose State 
8. DC@ Santino Quaranta Project-40 
9. LA Brian Mullan Creighton 
10. CLB@ Duncan Oughton Cal St. Fullerton 
11. LA Isaias Bardales Jr. San Jose St./P-40 
12. KC Jose Burciaga Jr. Project-40 
 
@ MET send #10 overall pick to SJ in exchange for #13 pick and Francis Okaroh; SJ send #10 
pick, along with #8 pick and Abdul Thompson Conteh, to DC in exchange for Jeff Agoos; DC send 
#10 pick and Tom Presthus to CLB in exchange for #3 overall pick 
 
Round 2  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. MET@ Rodrigo Faria  NY/NJ Stars 
14. TB# Devin Barclay Project-40 
15. DC Bryan Namoff Bradley 
16. LA Brian Ching Spokane (PDL) 
17. COL Stephen Herdsman West Mich. (PDL) 
18. MIA$! Ali Ngon Montreal (A) 
19. DAL Edward Johnson Project-40 
20. SJ Eddie Robinson North Carolina 
21. NE Nick Downing Maryland/P-40 
22. LA Robert Russell Duke 
23. CHI Justin Evans Pittsburgh (A) 
24. KC Andrew Gregor Seattle (A) 
 
@ MET send #10 overall pick to SJ in exchange for #13 pick and Francis Okaroh  
# TB received 14th and 34th overall picks from SJ in exchange for Manny Lagos 
$ DC receive #36 overall pick from KC in exchange for forward A.J. Wood; DC then trade player to 
be named later and 36th pick to COL for #18 overall selection 
! MIA acquire #18 overall selection from DC in exchange for MIA’s natural second round pick in 
2002 
 
Round 3  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. DAL Josue Mayard Montreal (A) 
26. MET Kerwyn Jemmott Joe Public (T&T) 
27. CLB Edson Buddle Long Island/P-40 
28. DC^ Craig Ziadie Richmond (A) 
29. CHI Jim Curtin Villanova 
30. CLB Kevin Adams Joe Public (T&T) 
31. SJ Craig Waibel Seattle (A) 
32. COL Ryan Lee UCLA 
33. CHI Henry Ring South Carolina 
34. TB# Alberto Munoz Miami Breakers (PDL) 
35. KC Ben Stafford Wake Forest 
36. COL$ Eric Lukin Illinois- Chicago 
 
^  DC receive #28 overall pick from MIA in exchange for Antonio Otero and future considerations 

 
Round 4  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. SJ Fabio Eidelwein Des Moines (PDL) 
38. MIA Greg Simmonds Hershey (A) 
39. CLB McKinley Tennyson UCLA 
40. MIA Cory Gibbs Brown 
41. COL Ryan Trout Virginia 
42. NE Yari Allnutt Rochester (A) 
43. DAL Adam Zapala Stanford 
44. TB Adam Throop Chicago (PDL) 
45. LA Brent Rahim Connecticut 
46. MET Martin Klinger Project-40 
47. NE Fernando Ortiz Tahuichi Acad. (BOL) 
48. KC Pablo Webster Clemson 
 
Round 5 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
49. SJ Cory Woolfolk Stanford 
50. DC Caleb Norkus North Carolina 
51. CLB Scott Powers Brown 
52. MIA Teofilo Cubillas Nova Southern 
53. NE Eric Pogue Mid-Michigan (PDL) 
54. NE Shaun Tsakiris UCLA 
55. DAL Gary DePalma Pittsburgh (A) 
56. TB Mersim Beskovic Westchester (PDL) 
57. LA Alex Bengard Cal State Dominguez Hills 
58. MET O’Neill Peart Long Island (A) 
59. KC Narcisco Fernandes Wisconsin 
60. TB% Hector Navarette Westchester (PDL) 
 
% KC trade #60 overall pick to TB in exchange for natural fifth round selection in 2002 
 
Round 6  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
61. SJ Jorge Martinez San Jose State 
62. DC T.J. Hannig Indiana 
63. CLB Phil Karn Pittsburgh (A) 
64. MIA Daouda Kante Florida International 
65. COL John Carroll Florida International 
66. NE Michael Feller Virginia 
67. DAL Miguel Saavedra Project-40 
68. CHI Danny Risch Central Coast (PDL) 
69. LA Mike Potempa Clemson 
70. MET Russell Payne Boston (A) 
71. DAL Roberto Najarro UAB 
72. KC Matt Cross Brown 
 
 
 
NOTE: 
(A) = A-League (second tier) 
(PDL) = Premier Developmental League (fourth tier) 
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2002 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
February 10, 2002 – All-Star Café, Orlando, Florida 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. DAL Chris Gbandi Connecticut 
2. NE Taylor Twellman 1860 Munich (Germany) 
3. MET Brad Davis St. Louis / Project-40 
4. DC Justin Mapp Project-40 
5. CHI Kelly Gray Portland / Project-40 
6. SJ$ Luchi Gonzalez Southern Methodist 
7. MET Mansour Ndiaye Connecticut 
8. CLB Kyle Martino Virginia / Project-40 
9. DAL$ Carl Bussey Southern Methodist 
10. CHI Billy Sleeth Washington / Seattle (PDL) 
11. DC Daouda Kante Florida International 
12. DAL$ Lee Morrison Stanford 
 
$ SJ obtained the #6 overall selection from DAL in exchange for #9 and #12 overall selections 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. LA Hemir Niebles Brooklyn Knights (PDL) 
14. NE Shalrie Joseph St. John's 
15. DAL  Jordan Stone Project-40 
16. COL Danny Jackson  North Carolina 
17. CHI$ Craig Capano Project-40  
18. DAL Matt Behncke Princeton 
19. COL Jeff Stewart Santa Clara 
20. CLB Jeff Matteo St. John’s 
21. NE Ian Fuller Clemson 
22. LA Bryheem Hancock Connecticut 
23. CLB Jon Busch Hershey Wildcats (A) 
24. DC Mike McGinty Richmond Kickers (A) 
25. LA Gavin Glinton Bradley 
 
$ CHI obtained #17 overall selection from DAL in exchange for future considerations 
 
Round 3  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
26. CHI Steve Totten Virginia 
27. LA Alejandro Moreno UNC – Greensboro 
28. COL Bryn Ritchie Washington / Seattle 
29. COL Daniel Alvarez Furman 
30. MET$ Sam Forko  Connecticut 
31. DC Mohamed Fahim Southern Methodist 
32. KC O'Neill Peart Long Island (A) 
33. SJ% Chris Roner California 
34. COL Matt Moses Stanford 
35. CLB John Barry Nusum Furman 
36. CHI Dipsy Selolwane  St. Louis 
37. KC Chris Brunt SW Mo./Sioux Falls (PDL) 
38. LA& Cory Gibbs  St. Pauli (Germany) 
39. SJ Kevin Sakuda Duke 
 
$ MET obtained #30 overall selection from NE in exchange for a 2003 third-round pick 
% SJ obtained #33rd overall selection from DAL in exchange for a 2003 third-round pick 
& Although he was not currently under contract with MLS, LA selected the rights to Cory Gibbs 

Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
40. DC Dennis Ludwig Rutgers 
41. NE Derek Potteiger Penn State 
42. DC Bob Brennan  American University 
43. KC Dominic DaPra Wisconsin 
44. DAL Adauto Neto Univ. of Mobile 
45. NE Marshall Leonard Virginia 
46. CHI Mike Nugent Princeton 
47. CLB Chris Leitch North Carolina  
48. LA Noah Delgado Fresno State 
49. NE Erik Ozimek Davidson College 
 
Round 5 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
50. KC Davy Arnaud West Texas A&M 
51. CLB$ Christof Lindenmayer Hershey (A) 
52. NE PASS 
53. DC PASS  
54. DAL Jeremie Piette West Texas A&M 
55. DAL Ricardo Villar Penn State 
56. MET Mario Gomez** N.J. Imperials (PDL) 
57. KC Brian Lavin Yale 
58. NE PASS 
59. LA Lawrence Smalls UC Irvine 
60. SJ Aaron Biddle Stanford 
 
$ CLB obtained #51 overall selection from NE in exchange for a 2003 sixth-round pick 
 
Round 6 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
61. COL Matt Harrell Univ. of Denver 
62. NE PASS 
63. DC PASS 
64. KC Dane Erickson Davidson 
65. KC Mark  Spears William Cary 
66. MET$ Jeff Moore Richard Stockton (NJ) 
67. CLB  Scott Leber Stanford 
68. MET Leo Krupnik California 
69. LA Ishmael Mintah Creighton / Sioux Falls 
70. SJ Lars Lyssand San Jose State 
 
$ MET obtained #66 overall selection from DAL in exchange for 2003 sixth-round pick 
 
NOTE: 
(A) = A-League (second tier) 
(PDL) = Premier Developmental League (fourth tier) 
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2003 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 17, 2003 – Kansas City Convention Center, Bartle Hall, Kansas City, MO 
 
 
Round 1  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 DC Alecko Eskandarian Virginia / P-40 
2 MET Ricardo Clark Furman/ P-40 
3 CHI  Nate Jaqua Portland/ P-40 
4 MET* Mike Magee Project-40/ U.S. U-20 
5. DC  David Stokes North Carolina / P-40 
6. SJ Todd Dunivant Stanford 
7. CLB Diego Walsh Southern Methodist  
8. LA Guillermo Gonzalez Project-40 / U.S. U-17 
9. NE Pat Noonan Indiana  
10. DAL@ Shavar Thomas Connecticut 
 
* MET obtained #4 overall selection from DAL in exchange for Brad Davis 
@ DAL obtained #10 overall selection from LA in exchange for #12 and #55 overall selections 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
11. DC Brian Carroll Wake Forest / P-40 
12. MET! Eddie Gaven Project-40/ U.S. U-17 
13. SJ% Arturo Alvarez Project-40/ U.S. U-18 
14. DC Doug Warren Clemson 
15. DAL Jason Thompson E. Illinois / P-40 
16. LA$ Scot Thompson UCLA 
17. MET# Tim Regan Bradley 
18. CHI Damani Ralph Connecticut 
19. LA* Arturo Torres Loyola Marymount 
20. LA Ricky Lewis Clemson / P-40 
 
! MET obtained #12 overall selection from LA in exchange for the MET’s natural first round pick in 
2004 
% SJ obtained #13 overall pick and a conditional 2004 pick from KC in exchange for Jimmy 
Conrad 
$ LA obtained #16 overall pick from SJ in exchange for Brian Mullan 
# MET obtained #17 overall pick from CLB in exchange for Nelson Akwari and MET’s natural 
second-round pick in 2004 
* LA obtained #19 overall selection from NE in exchange for Matt Reis and rights to Alex Pineda 
Chacon 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21. DAL David Comfort Virginia 
22. NE Dimelon Westfield Clemson 
23. SJ Roger Levesque Stanford 
24. CHI Logan Pause North Carolina / P-40 
25. CHI Ryan Mack Indiana 
26. CHI Phil Swenda Seton Hall 
27. COL^ Jason Cole St. Louis University 
28. COL Alex Blake Williams College 
29. NE Kyle Singer Boston College 
30. MET Tim Glowienka South Carolina 
 
^ COL obtained #27 overall selection from CLB in exchange for their natural third-round pick in 
2004 and #58 overall selection in 2003  

 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
31. DC Hayden Woodworth Messiah College 
32. MET Kenny Arena Virginia 
33. KC Taylor Graham Stanford 
34. DAL Mike Tranchilla Creighton 
35. CHI* Rob Friend Santa Barbara 
36. SJ Josh Saunders California  
37. CLB Michael Ritch Auburn-Montgomery 
38. COL Matt Crawford North Carolina 
39. SJ Jamil Walker Santa Clara 
40. LA  Hamid Mehreioskouei Bradley 
 
* CHI obtained #35 overall selection from DAL for their natural 2004 third-round pick 
 
Round 5 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
41. DC John Swann Indiana  
42. MET Jacob LeBlanc Virginia 
43. KC Jack Jewsbury Saint Louis Univ. 
44. CHI Chad Dombrowski Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
45. DAL  Michael Mariscalco Butler 
46. SJ Johanes Maliza Stanford 
47. CLB  Guy Abrahamson Rutgers 
48. COL  Casey Schmidt Boston College 
49. MET@ Marco Velez Barry Univ. 
50. LA Jimmy Frazelle UCLA 
 
@ MET obtained #49 overall selection from NE in exchange for their natural sixth round pick in 
2004 
 
Round 6 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
51. DC Michael Behonick American Univ. 
52. DAL Andy Rosenband Ohio State 
53. KC  Kevin Friedland Southern Methodist 
54. CHI Ryan Futagaki UCLA 
55. LA Joe Barton Cal. State Northridge 
56. SJ Frank Sanfilippo San Jose State 
57. NE PASS  
58. CLB Jake Traeger Ohio State 
59. DC PASS 
60. KC# Byron Carmichael Marshall 
 
# KC obtained #60 overall pick from LA in exchange for their natural sixth round pick in 2004 
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2004 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 16, 2004 – Charlotte Convention Center, Charlotte, N.C. 
 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 DC Freddy Adu U.S. Under-20 
2 CLB Chad Marshall Stanford 
3 LA Joseph Ngwenya Coastal Carolina 
4 KC** Matt Taylor UCLA 
5 SJ Ryan Cochrane Santa Clara 
6 DAL Ramon Nunez Southern Methodist 
7 DAL** Clarence Goodson Maryland 
8 NE Clint Dempsey Furman 
9 CHI^^ Scott Buete Maryland 
10 SJ Steve Cronin Santa Clara 
 
* KC trade Eric Quill, Carey Talley and #7 selection in 2004 SuperDraft to DAL in exchange for 
Shavar Thomas, #4 selection in 2004 SuperDraft and a conditional second round selection in 
2005 SuperDraft. 
 
^ NE trade #9 pick to CHI in exchange for a player allocation attributable to Peter Nowak’s 
retirement. 
 
Round 2 
# TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE 
11 CHI Leonard Griffin UCLA 
12 CLB Chris Wingert St. John’s 
13 LA Josh Gardner Cincinnati 
14 LA# Ned Grabavoy Indiana 
15 COL Adolfo Gregorio  UCLA 
16 COL Adrian Cann Louisville 
17 KC Will Hesmer Wake Forest 
18 MET@ Seth Stammler Maryland 
19 CHI Matt Pickens SW Missouri State 
20 CHI Sumed Ibrahim Maryland 
 
# CHI trade #14 overall pick to LA in exchange for one of the Galaxy’s three first-round selections 
(to be determined by the Galaxy) in the 2005 SuperDraft. 
@ CHI trade #18 overall pick to MET in exchange for MET’s 2005 natural second round pick 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21 MET Zach Wells UCLA 
22 LA  Guillermo Arzate UC-Santa Barbara 
23 NE Jeremiah White Wake Forest 
24 DC% Kevin Ara Harvard 
25 COL$ Kevin Taylor Michigan 
26 MET Olivier Occean So. Connecticut St. 
27 SJ Mike Wilson Stanford 
28 CHI Khari Stephenson Williams College 
29 DAL Ty Maurin UCLA 
30 SJ Lindon Pecorelli Connecticut 
 
% KC trade #24 selection to DC in exchange for DC’s natural second- and third-round selections 
in the 2005 SuperDraft. 
 
$ CLB trade #25 pick to COL in exchange for rights to Steven Herdsman and the conditional pick 
in the 2005 SuperDraft, originally sent to COL in Robin Fraser trade on Jan. 14. 
 

Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
31 DAL David Wagenfuhr Creighton 
32 CLB  Jamal Sutton SW Missouri State 
33 LA David McGill UC-Santa Barbara 
34 DC Joshua Gros Rutgers 
35 COL Kevin Richards Notre Dame 
36 MET Michael Bradley U.S. Under-17 
37 KC Jay Alberts Yale 
38 CHI Denny Clanton Dayton 
39 CHI Phil Hucles William and Mary 
40 SJ Marin Pusek UAB 
 
 
Round 5 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
41 CLB Adom Crew Brown 
42 CLB Luke Vercollone Seton Hall 
43 LA Jason Perry Oakland 
44 DC Kevin Hudson Southern Methodist 
45 COL Gary Sullivan Adelphi 
46 MET Johnny David Fairleigh Dickinson 
47 KC Justin Detter Notre Dame 
48 KC Ryan Barber Missouri-K.C. 
49 CHI Ian Pilarski Cornell 
50 SJ Tighe Dombrowski Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
 
 
Round 6 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
51 CHI Ryan McGowan Seton Hall 
52 CLB Matt Haefner Pennsylvania 
53 LA Alan Gordon Oregon State 
54 DAL  Edwin Miranda Cal State Northridge 
55 COL John Pulido Florida International 
56 NE Felix Brillant Franklin Pierce 
57 LA  Chris Aloisi Syracuse 
58 NE Andy Dorman Boston Univ. 
59 CHI Tony McManus Alabama-Birmingham 
60 MET& Jeff Parke Drexel 
 
& SJ trade #60 overall pick to MET in exchange for MET’s natural sixth-round pick in 2005 
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2005 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 14, 2005 – Baltimore Convention Center, Baltimore, Md. 
 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. RSL Nikolas Besagno U.S. Under-17 
2. CHV Brad Guzan South Carolina 
3. CHI Chad Barrett UCLA 
4. SJ! Danny O’Rourke Indiana 
5. LA Ugo Ihemelu Southern Methodist 
6. DAL! Drew Moor Indiana 
7.  COL  Hunter Freeman Virginia  
8. LA Troy Roberts California 
9. NE Michael Parkhurst Wake Forest 
10. CHI  Jack Stewart Notre Dame 
11. KC Scott Sealy Wake Forest 
12. MET& Tim Ward St. Louis 
 
! SJ trades Richard Mulrooney and Arturo Alvarez along with #6 and #29 overall picks in 2005 
SuperDraft to FC Dallas in exchange for Brad Davis, an allocation and #4 overall pick in 2005 
SuperDraft 
 
& MET trade player to be named later to FC Dallas for #12 overall selection in 2005 SuperDraft 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. RSL Jamie Watson North Carolina 
14. CHV Christian Jiménez South Florida 
15. LA# Michael Enfield UCLA 
16. KC Ryan Pore Tulsa 
17. SJ Kevin Goldthwaite Notre Dame 
18. CHI Will John St. Louis 
19. DC Nick Van Sicklen Wisconsin 
20. CLB Marcus Storey North Carolina 
21. NE James Riley Wake Forest 
22. RSL% Jay Nolly Indiana 
23. CLB Domenic Mediate Maryland 
24. KC Chris Sawyer Notre Dame 
 
# KC trade #15 overall selection in 2005 SuperDraft to LA for Sasha Victorine. 
 
% RSL trade an allocation to the LA for #22 overall selection in the 2005 SuperDraft.  
 

 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. MET Chris Corcoran St. John’s 
26. CHV Aaron Lopez UCLA 
27. DAL Winston Marshall Wright State 
28. DAL Chris Gomez Brown 
29. CHI!@ Chris Rolfe Dayton 
30. SJ Victor Arbelaez UNLV 
31. SJ Orlando Ramirez Fresno Pacific 
32. SJ C.J. Klaas Washington 
33. NE^ Tony Lochhead UC-Santa Barbara 
34. LA Quavas Kirk U.S. Under-17 
35. CHI Gonzalo Segares Virginia Commonwealth 
36. CHI Boyzzz Khumalo Coastal Carolina 
 
! SJ trades Richard Mulrooney and Arturo Alvarez along with #6 and #29 overall picks in 2005 
SuperDraft to FC Dallas in exchange for Brad Davis, an allocation and #4 overall pick in 2005 
SuperDraft 
 
@ FC Dallas trade #29 overall pick in 2005 SuperDraft to CHI in return for second round pick in 
2006 SuperDraft and Henry Ring 
 
^ COL trade #33 overall selection in 2005 SuperDraft to NE for 45th overall selection in 2005 
SuperDraft and a player to be named later 
 
 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. RSL Luke Kreamalmeyer Bradley 
38. CHV Esteban Arias Connecticut 
39. CHI Karim Dietz Birmingham-Southern 
40. DAL Julian Nash Creighton 
41. SJ Antouman Jallow Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
42. SJ James Twellman Stanford 
43. COL Guy Melamed Boston College 
44. CLB Knox Cameron Michigan 
45. COL^ Amir Lowery Wake Forest 
46. LA Mubarike Chisoni Coastal Carolina 
47. KC John Minagawa-Webster Michigan State 
48. DC Tim Merritt North Carolina 
 
^ COL trade #33 overall selection in 2005 SuperDraft to NE for 45th overall selection 
 

 
2005 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
February 4, 2005 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. RSL Steven Rhyne Clemson  
2. CHV Javier Barragan Cal State Dominguez Hills 
3. CHI Justin Cook Ohio State  
4. DAL* Kevin Wilson Univ. of San Diego 
5. SJ Brett Rodriguez Creighton  
6. MET Jason Hernandez Seton Hall  
7. COL Sasha Gotsmanov Rhode Island 
8. CLB Matt Oliver Virginia 
9. CLB$ Bill Gaudette St. John’s  
10. LA Benjamin Benditson Cal. State Northridge 
11. KC Edwin Ruiz Hartwick  
12. DC Matthew Nickell Drake 
 
*Acquired from DC, who originally acquired from DAL 
$Acquired from NE 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. RSL Michael Lookingland Bucknell 
14. CHV Helmis Matute Virginia Commonwealth 
15. CHI David Mahoney Cornell 
16. DAL Abe Thompson Maryland 
17. NE% Jamie Holmes Birmingham Southern 
18. SJ^ Robby Fulton Stanford 
19. LA& Drew McAthy Cal.-Santa Barbara 
20. CLB Eric Vasquez no college 
21. NE Ryan Latham Southern Methodist 
22. LA Matt Kovar Loyola Marymount 
23. DAL! Aaron Pitchkolan West Virginia 
24. DAL@ Drew Cavanagh College of Charleston 
 
%Acquired from SJ 
^Acquired from MET 
&Acquired from COL 
!Acquired from KC 
@Acquired from DC 
 

Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. RSL Noah Palmer Maryland 
26. CHV Mike Munoz California 
27. CHI Chris Karcz Rutgers 
28. DAL Chris Schwarze Univ. of San Francisco 
29. SJ Noah Merl California 
30. MET Pat Hannigan University 
31. COL Eugene Sepuya Alabama A&M 
32. CLB Ryan Kelly St. John’s 
33. NE Easton Wilson Connecticut 
34. LA Ryan Shaw California – Davis 
35. KC Doug Lascody SW Missouri State 
36. DC Andrew Terris Major League Soccer 
 
 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. RSL Cameron Knowles Akron 
38. CHV Dan Kennedy Cal.-Santa Barbara  
39. CHI Hollis Ryan Donaldson Liberty 
40. DAL Sammy Tamporello Ohio State 
41. SJ Chris Wondolowski Chico State 
42. MET Usiel Vasquez So. Connecticut State  
43. COL Dan Gargan Georgetown 
44. CLB Chris Lee Marquette 
45. NE Jeff Larentowicz Brown 
46. LA Jeremiah Gallegos Cincinnati 
47. KC Ryan Caugherty Wake Forest 
48. DC Shawn Kuykendall American Univ. 
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2006 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 20, 2006 – Pennsylvania Convention Center, Philadelphia, Pa. 
 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 MET* Marvell Wynne UCLA (Ga) 
2. RSL Mehdi Ballouchy Santa Clara 
3. CLB Jason Garey Maryland 
4. KC Yura Movsisyan Pasadena City College 
5. CHV* Sacha Kljestan Seton Hall (Ga) 
6. DAL Dax McCarty North Carolina (Ga) 
7. DC Justin Moose Wake Forest 
8. HOU Patrick Ianni UCLA (Ga) 
9. CLB Kei Kamara Cal St. Domínguez Hls (Ga) 
10. CHI Calen Carr California 
11. NE  Leandro de Oliveira Alabama-Birmingham 
12. LA Nathan Sturgis Clemson (Ga) 
 
*CHV trade the #1 overall selection in 2006 SuperDraft to the MetroStars in return for the #5 
overall selection in 2006 SuperDraft and Jason Hernandez.  
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. CLB^ Jed Zayner Indiana (Ga) 
14. CHI Jeff Curtin Georgetown 
15.  DAL Justin Moore Clemson 
16.  KC Lance Watson New Mexico 
17. MET Josmer Altidore U.S. Under-17 (Ga) 
18. DAL Blake Wagner U.S. Under-17 (Ga) 
19. KC Tyson Wahl California 
20. CHI Brian Plotkin Indiana  
21. COL Jacob Peterson Indiana (Ga) 
22. DAL Dominic Oduro Virginia Commonwealth 
23. NE  Willie Sims Cal State-Northridge (Ga) 
24. LA Marc Burch Maryland 
 
^ NE trade the No. 13 overall selection in 2006 SuperDraft and a third round 2007 SuperDraft pick 
to CLB for a partial allocation.  

 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. LA Kyle Veris Ohio State 
26. RSL Ryan Johnson Oregon State 
27. CLB Brandon Moss New Mexico 
28. KC Matt Groenwald St. John’s 
29. KC Stephen Shirley Virginia Commonwealth 
30. DAL Ray Burse Jr.  Ohio State 
31. DC Rod Dyachenko Nevada-Las Vegas 
32. HOU Andre Schmid St. John’s 
33. CLB% Dayton O’Brien Memphis 
34. CHI Jordan Russolillo So. Connecticut State 
35. NE Kyle Brown Tulsa 
36. LA Chris Dunsheath Bradley 
 
% CLB acquire COL natural third round pick (#33 overall) in 2006 MLS SuperDraft in exchange for 
goalkeeper Matt Jordan. In a separate transaction, CLB trade a conditional draft pick in the 2007 
SuperDraft to COL for Chris Wingert. 
 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. CHV Jonathan Bornstein UCLA 
38. CLB$ Duke Hashimoto Southern Methodist 
39. DC Jeff Carroll St. John’s 
40. KC Eric Kronberg California 
41. MET@ Blake Camp Duke 
42. DAL Michael Dello-Russo Maryland 
43. DAL Mike Ambersley Indiana 
44. HOU Mike Chabala Washington 
45. COL Josh Brown New Mexico 
46. CHI Jeremy Ashe Marshall 
47. DC Kenny Bertz Maryland 
48. LA Aaron King North Carolina State 
 
$ DAL trade #38 overall selection in 2006 SuperDraft to CLB in return for 2007 SuperDraft natural 
third round pick 
 
@ HOU trade #41 overall selection in 2006 SuperDraft to MET for Zach Wells. 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 

 
2006 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
January 26, 2006 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. CHV Drew Helm Florida Atlantic 
2. RSL Jeff Rowland New Mexico 
3. CLB Andy Gruenebaum Kentucky 
4. KC Anthony Noriega George Mason 
5. MET Joseph Vide Virginia 
6. DAL Christopher Joyce Franklin-Pierce 
7. HOU* Mpho Moloi Connecticut 
8. DAL^ Miguel Guante Portland 
9. COL Jordan Harvey UCLA 
10. CHI Floyd Franks UNC-Charlotte 
11. NE Danny Wynn Saint Louis Univ. 
12. LA Trevor McEachron Old Dominion 
 
*Acquired from DC 
^Acquired from HOU 
 
Round 2 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
13. CHV Darren Spicer Princeton 
14. RSL Willis Forko Connecticut 
15. CLB David Chun Southern Methodist 
16. KC Ryan McMahen  Michigan State 
17. MET Pete Dzubay Michigan 
18. DAL Brad Napper Northwestern 
19. DC Andy Metcalf Memphis 
20. HOU Hector Guzman Santa Clara 
21. COL Liam Girrard Denver 
22. CHI Dasan Robinson Dayton 
23. NE John Queeley North Carolina State 
24. LA Dan Paladini Cal State Northridge 

Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25. CHV Lawson Vaughn Tulsa 
26. RSL Chase Harrison Virginia Tech 
27. CLB Ivan Becerra California - Santa Barbara 
28. KC Corey Farabi Drake 
29. MET Brian Cvilikas Old Dominion 
30. DAL Sean Babcock Portland 
31. MET# Brian Devlin Penn State 
32. HOU Tony Donatelli Temple 
33. COL Keith Cauldwell Brown 
34. CHI Ezra Prendergast Syracuse 
35. NE Adam Williamson Lehigh 
36. LA Armando Melendez Loyola Marymount 
 
#Acquired from DC 
 
 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. HOU% Josh Fender West Texas A&M 
38. COL& Daniel Wasson Tulsa 
39. DAL$ Peter Louis Coastal Carolina 
40. KC Chris Hamberger Drake 
41. RSL@ Chris Lancos Maryland 
42. CHI+ Idris Ughiovhe Howard 
43. DC Devon McTavish West Virginia 
44. HOU PASS 
45. KC! Luke Enna Tampa 
46. CHI Richard Mupfudze Western Kentucky 
47. NE Matt Wieland Creighton 
48. LA Matt Couch San Diego State 
 
%Acquired from CHV 
&Acquired from COL 
$Acquired from MET, who originally received it from CLB 
@Acquired from MET for forward Jordan Cila. 
+Acquired from COL, who originally received it from DAL 
!Acquired from COL 
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2007 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 12, 2007 – Indianapolis Convention Center, Indianapolis, Ind. 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. TOR Maurice Edu (Ga) Maryland 
2. CHI@ Bakary Soumare (Ga) Virginia 
3. KC Michael Harrington North Carolina 
4. RSL Chris Seitz (Ga) Maryland 
5. NE# Wells Thompson Wake Forest 
6. COL Nico Colacula (Ga) Virginia 
7. CHV John Cunliffe Fort Lewis College 
8. CHI Jerson Monteiro Alabama-Birmingham 
9. DAL Anthony Wallace (Ga) South Florida 
10. TOR% Andrew Boyens New Mexico 
11. DC Bryan Arguez (Ga) U.S. U-20 national team 
12. NE Amaechi Igwe (Ga) Santa Clara 
13. HOU John Michael Hayden Indiana 
 
@ CLB trade No. 2 overall selection in 2007 SuperDraft to CHI for Andy Herron 
# LA trade No. 5 overall selection in 2007 SuperDraft and conditional second-round pick in 2008 
SuperDraft to NE for portion of allocation 
% LA trade No. 10 overall selection in 2007 SuperDraft to TOR for portion of allocation 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
14. DAL Abdus Ibrahim (Ga) U.S. U-17 national team 
15. CLB Brad Evans California-Irvine 
16. LA Robbie Findley Oregon State 
17. COL Greg Dalby Notre Dame 
18. DAL$ Andrew Daniels Brown 
19. NY Dane Richards Clemson 
20. LA Josh Tudela Indiana 
21. CHI Nate Norman Notre Dame 
22. DAL Ryan Guy San Diego 
23. LA Ty Harden Washington 
24. DC Brad North Northwestern 
25. NE Ryan Solle Wake Forest 
26. HOU Corey Ashe North Carolina 
 
$ COL trade No. 18 overall selection in 2007 SuperDraft and second-round pick in the 2008 
SuperDraft to DAL for Greg Vanney and third-round pick in 2008 SuperDraft 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
27. TOR Rich Asante Syracuse 
28. DAL Scott Jones North Carolina-Greensboro 
29. KC Edson Elcock Old Dominion 
30. RSL Steven Curfman Wake Forest 
31. COL Omar Cummings Cincinnati 
32. DC Jay Needham Southern Methodist 
33. NY Sinisa Ubiparipovic Akron 
34. CHI Mike Banner Southern Ill.-Edwardsville 
35. COL Nick LaBrocca Rutgers 
36. COL Justin Hughes North Carolina 
37. DC Ricky Schramm Georgetown 
38. NE Bryan Byrne California-Santa Barbara 
39. HOU Mike Sambursky South Carolina 
 
 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
40. TOR Jeff Gonsalves Rhode Island 
41. CLB Aaron Chandler San Francisco 
42. KC Kurt Morsink James Madison 
43. DAL Tommy Krizanovic Jacksonville 
44. LA Tally Hall San Diego State 
45. LA Bobby Burling Loyola Marymount 
46. CHV Cameron Dunn California-Irvine 
47. CHI Simon Omekanda Penn State 
48. NE& Adam Cristman Virginia 
49. CLB Ben Hunter North Carolina 
50. DC Luis Robles Portland 
51. NE Kyle Helton Duke 
52. HOU Eric Ebert California 
 
& DAL trade No. 48 overall selection to RSL for natural second-round selection in 2008 
SuperDraft; RSL then trade #48 overall selection to NE for Kyle Brown 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 
 

 
2007 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
January 26, 2006 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. TOR Jarrod Smith West Virginia 
2. CHV* Desmond Brooks Saint Mary's College 
3. KC Aaron Hohlbein Wisconsin 
4. COL^ John DiRaimondo St. Louis 
5. LA Steve Purdy California 
6. NY Randi Patterson North Carolina-Greensboro 
7. CHI# Nick Noble West Virginia 
8. CHI Mark Totten James Madison 
9. DAL Sandy Gbandi Alabama-Birmingham 
10. LA% Gordon Kljestan Seton Hall 
11. DC Shawn Crowe Florida International 
12. NE Phil Marfuggi Clemson 
13. HOU Nick Hatzke California 
 
* Acquired from RSL, who originally received it from CLB  
^ Acquired from RSL 
# Acquired from CHV 
% Acquired from COL 
 
Round 2  
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
14. TOR Daryl Roberts Liberty 
15. CLB Ryan Junge Creighton 
16. KC Michael Todd Hofstra 
17. RSL Haddon Kirk North Carolina State 
18. LA Kevin Long San Francisco 
19. NY Sal Caccavale American 
20. CHV Erasmo Solorzano California-Riverside 
21. CHI Osei Telesford Liberty 
22. LA& Zach Kirby Boston Univ. 
23. CLB$ Tonci Skroce Illinois-Chicago 
24. CHV@ Raul Batista San Diego State 
25. NE Gary Flood Hofstra 
26. LA+ Taylor Canel Cal State-Northridge 
 
& Acquired from DAL 
$ Acquired from COL 
@ Acquired from DC 
+ Acquired from CLB, who originally received it from HOU 
 

Round 3  
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
27. TOR Hunter West South Florida 
28. RSL* Jared Kent Old Dominion 
29. KC Chris Konopka Providence 
30. KC^ Eric Frimpong California-Santa Barbara 
31. CHV# Anthony Hamilton California-Irvine 
32. KC% A.J. Godbolt Maryland  
33. CHV Lyle Martin Cal State-Bakersfield 
34. CHI Asmir Pervan Saint Leo's 
35. COL& Kosuke Kimura Western Illinois 
36. COL Riley O'Neill Kentucky 
37. DC Guy-Roland Kpene Dowling College 
38. NE Chris Loftus Duke 
39. HOU Erik Ustruck Santa Clara 
 
* Acquired from CLB 
^ Acquired from RSL 
# Acquired from LA 
% Acquired from NY 
& Acquired from DAL 
 
Round 4  
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
40. TOR Tyler Hemming Hartwick College 
41. CLB Ted Niziolek Seton Hall 
42. HOU$ Justin Douglass Missouri State 
43. RSL Kyle Reynish California-Santa Barbara 
44. LA Kiel McClung UCLA 
45. DAL@ Chase Wileman Southern Methodist 
46. NY+ Danny Cepero Pennsylvania 
47. CHI Daniel Woolard Midwestern State 
48. KC! Michael Kraus Creighton 
49. RSL= Dustin Kirby Ohio State 
50. CLB< Kevin Burns Connecticut 
51. NE PASS 
52. KC~ Willy Guadarrama Campbell 
 
$ Acquired from KC 
@ Acquired from NY 
+ Acquired from CHV 
! Acquired from DAL 
= Acquired from COL 
< Acquired from DC 
~ Acquired from HOU 
 



2021 MLS Fact & Record Book   202 

MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2008 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 18, 2008 – Baltimore Convention Center, Baltimore, Md. 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. KC Chance Myers (Ga) UCLA 
2. DAL Brek Shea (Ga) U.S. U-17 national team 
3. RSL Anthony Beltran (Ga) UCLA 
4. LA Sean Franklin Cal State-Northridge 
5. COL Ciaran O’Brien (Ga) California-Santa Barbara 
6. CLB Andy Iro California-Santa Barbara 
7. CHI Patrick Nyarko (Ga) Virginia Tech 
8. DAL Josh Lambo (Ga) U.S. U-17 national team 
9. TOR Julius James Connecticut 
10. TOR Pat Phelan Wake Forest 
11. KC Roger Espinoza (Ga) Ohio State 
12. CHI Dominic Cervi Tulsa 
13. NE Rob Valentino (Ga) San Francisco 
14. RSL David Horst Old Dominion 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
15. SJ Shea Salinas Furman 
16. NY Eric Brunner Ohio State 
17. RSL Alex Nimo (Ga) U.S. U-17 national team 
18. NE Michael Videira Duke 
19. DAL Eric Avila* California-Santa Barbara 
20. CLB George Josten Gonzaga 
21. LA Ely Allen Washington 
22. CLB% Ricardo Pierre-Louis Lee Univ. 
23. KC Yomby William Old Dominion 
24. DC Andrew Jacobson California 
25. KC Jonathan Leathers Furman 
26. CHI Peter Lowry Santa Clara 
27. NE Joe Germanese Duke 
28. TOR$ Brian Edwards Wake Forest 
 
% DAL trade No. 22 and No. 31 overall selections in 2008 SuperDraft to CLB for natural second 
round selection and natural third round selection in 2010 SuperDraft 
$ LA trade No. 28 overall selection in 2008 SuperDraft to TOR for portion of allocation money 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
29. LA Julian Valentin Wake Forest 
30. TOR Mike Zaher UCLA 
31. CLB% Ryan Miller Notre Dame 
32. NY Luke Sassano California 
33. DC Ryan Cordeiro Connecticut 
34. LA Matt Allen Creighton 
35. TOR Joseph Lapira Notre Dame 
36. COL Adrian Chevannes Southern Methodist 
37. RSL Brennan Tennelle California-Santa Barbara 
38. CHI Dwight Barnett Lynn Univ. 
39. KC Matt Marquess Santa Clara 
40. CHI Stephen King Maryland 
41. NE Matthew Britner Brown 
42. HOU Geoff Cameron Rhode Island 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
43. CHV Keith Savage West Florida 
44. NY David Roth Northwestern 
45. DAL Jamil Roberts Santa Clara 
46. LA Brandon McDonald San Francisco 
47. COL Brian Grazier Saint Louis 
48. CLB Steven Lenhart Azuza Pacific 
49. COL Scott Campbell North Carolina 
50. DAL Ben Nason Virginia Tech 
51. LA Matt Hatzke Santa Clara 
52. DC Tony Schmitz Creighton 
53. KC Rauwshan McKenzie Michigan State 
54. CHI Austin Washington Gonzaga 
55. NE Spencer Wadsworth Duke 
56. HOU Jeremy Barlow Virginia 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 
 
 

 
2008 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
January 24, 2008 
 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. SJ Adam Smarte California-Santa Cruz 
2. TOR Xavier Balc Ohio State 
3. COL Kevin Forrest Washington 
4. LA Michael Gavin Portland 
5. COL Cesar Zambrano Illinois-Chicago 
6. CLB Billy Chiles Towson State 
7. NY Danleigh Borman Rhode Island 
8. NE Mkhokheli Dube Coastal Carolina 
9. CHV Kraig Chiles San Diego State 
10. DC Brandon Owens UCLA 
11. KC Pat Healey Towson State 
12. CHI Kai Kasiguran Messiah College 
13. NE Chris Tierney Virginia 
14. HOU Johnny Alcaraz Westmont College 
 
 
Round 2  
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
15. SJ Tim Bohnenkamp Creighton 
16. TOR pass 
17. RSL Tino Nunez California-Santa Barbara 
18. LA Charles Alamo California-Riverside 
19. COL Mike Graczyk New Mexico 
20. CLB Cory Elenio Evansville 
21. NY Michael Palacio Stony Brook 
22. DAL Yannick Reyering Virginia 
23. CHV Javier Ayala-Hill California 
24. DC Dan Stratford West Virginia 
25. KC Vicente Arze Mercer 
26. CHI Adrian Bumbut Liberty 
27 NE Kyle Altman Trinity 
28. HOU Craig Thompson Colorado School of Mines 
 

 
Round 3  
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 SJ Greg Curry California-Santa Barbara 
2 TOR pass 
3 RSL Kevin Reiman Michigan State 
4 LA Greg Folk UCLA 
5 COL Daniel Antunez Hartford 
6 CLB Lukasz Tumicz Rhode Island 
7 NY John Gilkerson Winthrop 
8 DAL Ben Shuleva Southern Methodist 
9 CHV El-Hadj Cisse North Carolina State 
10 CLB Zola Short Virginia 
11 KC Tom Gray Monmouth 
12 CHI Zach Pope Duke 
13 NE Saidi Isaac Winthrop 
14 HOU Kieran Hall Fort Lewis 
 
 
Round 4  
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 SJ Tim Jepsen Duke 
2 TOR pass 
3 RSL Kenny Anaba Cincinnati 
4 LA Daniel De Geer San Francisco 
5 CHI Steve Bode Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
6 CHI Tim Conway Nyack College 
7 NY Manuel Laurent Brown 
8 DAL pass 
9 CHV Andre Sherard North Carolina 
10 DC James Thorpe Franklin-Pierce 
11 KC Andrew Kartunen Stanford 
12 CHI Melford James Jr. Montevallo 
13 NE pass 
14 HOU James Georgeff Central Florida 
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2009 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 15, 2009 – St. Louis Convention Center, St. Louis, Mo. 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. SEA Steve Zakuani (Ga) Akron 
2. TOR Sam Cronin Wake Forest 
3. LA Omar Gonzalez (Ga) Maryland 
4. TOR O’Brian White Connecticut 
5. DAL Peri Marosevic (Ga) Michigan 
6. DC Rodney Wallace (Ga) Maryland 
7. DC Chris Pontius California-Santa Barbara 
8. KC Matt Besler Notre Dame 
9. CHV Michael Lahoud Wake Forest 
10. NE Kevin Alston (Ga) Indiana 
11. NY Jeremy Hall (Ga) Maryland 
12. RSL Jean Alexandre Lynn Univ. 
13. TOR Stefan Frei (Ga) California 
14. DAL George John Washington 
15. NE Ryan Maxwell Tampa 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
16. SEA Evan Brown Wake Forest 
17. SJ Brad Ring Indiana 
18. NY Babajide Ogunbiyi Santa Clara 
19. LA@ A.J. Delagarza Maryland 
20. CHI% Baggio Husidic (Ga) Illinois-Chicago 
21. DC Milos Kocic Loyola College 
22. KC Doug DeMartin Michigan State 
23. KC Graham Zusi Maryland 
24. NE Andrei Gotsmanov Creighton 
25. NE Dado Hamzagic Saint Louis 
26. DC Lyle Adams Wake Forest 
27. DAL Brian Shriver North Carolina 
28. COL% Kwame Adjeman-Pamboe George Mason 
29. NY Jack Traynor Notre Dame 
30. CLB Paul Gerstenberger Boston College 
 
@LA trade No. 35 and No. 49 overall selections in 2009 SuperDraft and player to be named to 
CHV for No. 19 overall selection in 2009 
 
%CHI trade the No. 28 overall selection in 2009 SuperDraft and rights to a player to be named to 
COL for No. 20 selection and allocation money 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
31. SEA Jared Karkas Azusa Pacific 
32. SJ Quincy Amarikwa California-Davis 
33. LA Josh Boateng Liberty 
34. TOR Mike Grella Duke 
35. CHV@ Kyle Christensen  Denver 
36. DC Brandon Barklage Saint Louis 
37. COL Steward Ceus Albany 
38. NE Chris Salvaggione Charlotte 
39. TOR Kyle Hall Syracuse 
40. NE Darrius Barnes Duke 
41. HOU Danny Cruz (Ga) Nevada-Las Vegas 
42. KC Neal Kitson St. John’s 
43. CHI David Sias California-Irvine 
44. NY Nick Zimmerman James Madison 
45. CLB Alex Grendi Pennsylvania 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
46. SEA Michael Fucito Harvard 
47. COL Ross Schunk Redlands 
48. LA Kyle Patterson Saint Louis 
49. CHV@ Jaime Franks Wake Forest 
50. KC Akeem Priestley Connecticut 
51. COL Jordan Seabrook South Florida 
52. CHI Jokull Elisabetarson North Carolina-Greensboro 
53. COL Henry Kalungi Winthrop 
54. RSL Raphael Cox Washington 
55. NE Tyrel Lacey Tulsa 
56. HOU Marcus Tracy Wake Forest 
57. RSL Futhi Bhembe Alabama A&M 
58. CHI Richard Jata Campbell 
59. COL Mike Holody Michigan 
60. CLB Chris Clements Tulsa 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
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2010 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 14, 2010 – Pennsylvania Convention Center, Philadelphia, Pa. 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. PHI Danny Mwanga (Ga) Oregon State 
2. NY Tony Tchani (Ga) Virginia 
3. SJ Ike Opara (Ga) Wake Forest  
4. KC Teal Bunbury (Ga) Akron 
5. DAL Zach Loyd North Carolina 
6. PHI@ Amobi Okugo (Ga) UCLA 
7. PHI# Jack McInerney (Ga) U.S. U-17 national team 
8. CLB Dilly Duka (Ga) Rutgers 
9. NE Zack Schilawski Wake Forest  
10. CHV Blair Gavin (Ga) Akron 
11. SEA David Estrada UCLA 
12. CLB Bright Dike Notre Dame 
13. CHI Corben Bone (Ga) Wake Forest  
14. NY Austin Da Luz Wake Forest  
15. RSL& Collen Warner Portland 
16. LA& Michael Stephens UCLA 
 
@DAL trade No. 6 overall selection in 2010 SuperDraft to PHI for partial allocation 
 
#DC trade No. 7 overall selection in 2010, Fred and partial allocation to PHI for No. 1 allocation 
ranking (DC select Troy Perkins) 
 
&LA trade No. 15 overall selection in 2010 and third-round pick in 2011 to RSL for No. 16 overall 
selection in 2010 and Clint Mathis 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
17. PHI Toni Stahl Connecticut 
18. NY Tim Ream Saint Louis  
19. SJ Michael Thomas Notre Dame 
20. KC Korede Aiyegbusi North Carolina State  
21. DAL Andrew Wiedeman (Ga) California 
22. COL Andre Akpan Harvard  
23. COL Ross LaBauex Virginia 
24. TOR Zac Herold* U.S. U-17 national team 
25. NE Seth Sinovic Creighton  
26. CHI Kwame Watson-Siriboe Connecticut 
27. SEA Mike Seamon Villanova  
28. SJ Justin Morrow Notre Dame 
29. CHI Drew Yates Maryland 
30. SJ Steve Beitashour San Diego State  
31. NE% Zak Boggs South Florida 
32. RSL Justin Davis New Mexico 
 
%NY trade the No. 31 and No. 48 overall selections in 2010 SuperDraft to NE for Chris Albright 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
33. PHI Kyle Nakazawa UCLA 
34. NY Conor Chinn San Francisco 
35. CHV Kevin Tangney Maryland 
36. KC Nick Cardenas San Diego State  
37. SJ Andrew Hoxie William & Mary 
38. DAL Jason Yeisley Penn State  
39. RSL^ Chris Schuler Creighton  
40. COL Chad Borak California State-Northridge 
41. KC Mauro Fuzetti Michigan 
42. CHV Isaac Kissi Dayton 
43. HOU David Walker California-Santa Barbara 
44. DAL Eric Alexander Indiana  
45. CHI Steven Kinney Elon  
46. HOU Samuel Appiah Boston Univ. 
47. CHV Ben Zemanski Akron 
48. NE% Jason Griffiths Kentucky 
 
^LA trade the No. 39 overall selection to RSL for natural third-round selection in 2011 SuperDraft 
 
 
 
 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
49. PHI Brian Perk UCLA 
50. NY Irving Garcia California-Irvine 
51. CHI Sean Johnson* Central Florida 
52. KC Ofori Sarkodie Indiana  
53. TOR Joseph Nane  Old Dominion  
54. DAL Dane Saintus Southern Methodist  
55. DC Jordan Graye North Carolina 
56. COL Chris Cutshaw Bradley  
57. NE Adam Welch Lehigh 
58. CHV Chris Ross Colgate  
59. SEA Jamel Wallace San Diego State  
60. CLB Kwaku Nyamekye Harvard  
61. CLB Othaniel Yanez Louisville 
62. HOU Euan Holden New Mexico 
63. CLB Shaun Francis Lindsey Wilson 
64. RSL Kris Banghart Denver 
 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
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2011 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 13, 2011 – Baltimore Convention Center, Baltimore, Md. 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. VAN Omar Salgado (Ga) U.S. U-20 national team 
2. POR Darlington Nagbe (Ga) Akron 
3. DC Perry Kitchen (Ga) Akron 
4. CHV Zarek Valentin (Ga) Akron 
5. PHI Zac MacMath (Ga) Maryland 
6. NE A.J. Soares California 
7. HOU Kofi Sarkodie (Ga) Akron 
8. VAN Michael Nanchoff (Ga) Akron 
9. CHI Jalil Anibaba North Carolina 
10. KC C.J. Sapong James Madison 
11. HOU@ Will Bruin (Ga) Indiana 
12. CLB Rich Balchan Indiana 
13. NY Corey Hertzog (Ga) Penn State 
14. CHV# Victor Estupiñan LDU Quito (ECU) 
15. CLB$ Justin Meram Michigan 
16. LA Paolo Cardozo Quilmes AC (ARG) 
17. DAL Bobby Warshaw Stanford 
18. COL Eddie Ababio North Carolina 
 
@ SEA trade No. 11 overall selection in 2011 and international spot (1 season) to POR for No. 20 
selection in 2011 and allocation amount; POR then trade No. 11 selection to HOU for allocation 
amount 
# RSL trade No. 14 overall selection in 2011 to CHV for allocation amount 
$ SJ trade No. 15 overall selection and allocation amount to CLB for Steven Lenhart 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
19. VAN Jeb Brovsky Notre Dame 
20. SEA @ Michael Tetteh (Ga) California, Santa Barbara 
21. SEA Juan Leone Cruz Southern Methodist 
22. POR Chris Taylor Tulsa 
23. PHI Michael Farfan North Carolina 
24. NE Stephen McCarthy North Carolina 
25. NY John Rooney Macclesfield Town (ENG) 
26. TOR Demitrius Omphroy California 
27. SEA Servando Carrasco California 
28. CLB Cole Grossman Duke 
29. SEA Bryan Meredith Monmouth 
30. NY Tyler Lassiter  North Carolina State 
31. DC Chris Korb Akron 
32. KC J.T. Murray Louisville 
33. SJ Anthony Ampaipitakwong Akron 
34. LA Hector Jimenez California 
35. DAL Charlie Campbell Louisville 
36. COL Colin Givens Michigan State 
 
Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37. VAN Bilal Duckett Notre Dame 
38. NY Billy Cortes Maryland 
39. NE Steven Perry Notre Dame 
40. CHV Jon Okafor Brown 
41. PHI Levi Houapeu Maryland-Balt. Cty 
42. NE Ryan Kinne Monmouth 
43. TOR Matt Gold Ohio State 
44. TOR Junior Burgos Cal Poly, SLO 
45. CHI Jason Herrick Maryland 
46. KC Konrad Warzycha Ohio State 
47. SEA Alex Caskey Davidson 
48. CLB Bernardo Anor South Florida 
49. TOR & Joao Plata LDU Quito (ECU) 
50. DC % Joe Willis Denver 
51. CHI Davis Paul California 
52. RSL Jarad Van Schaik Portland 
53. DAL Scott Gordon Lynn Univ. 
54. NE Alan Koger William and Mary 
 
& CHI trade No. 49 overall selection in 2011 to TOR for Jon Conway 
% LA trade No. 50 overall selection in 2011 to DC for two first-round selections in 2011 
Supplemental Draft (Nos. 3 and 16 overall) 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 
 
 
 

 
2011 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
January 18, 2011 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 VAN Michael Boxall California - Santa Barbara 
2 POR Spencer Thompson California - Irvine 
3 LA Daniel Keat Dartmouth 
4 NY Jimmy Maurer South Carolina 
5 PHI Ryan Richter LaSalle 
6 NE Hunter Christiansen Tulsa 
7 HOU Evan Newton Old Dominion 
8 TOR Jimmy Banks Wisconsin - Green Bay 
9 CHI Amani Walker California - Irvine 
10 KC Sam Scales Ohio State 
11 SEA Josh Ford Connecticut  
12 POR Robby Lynch Evansville 
13 TOR Steven Beattie Northern Kentucky 
14 RSL Jeff Attinella South Florida 
15 DAL Alexis Pradie Embry-Riddle 
16 LA Ryan Thomas Stanford  
17 DAL Paul Ogunyemi Schoolcraft 
18 DAL Brayan Martinez Seton Hall 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
19 VAN Joe Anderson Coastal Carolina 
20 POR Raymundo Reza San Diego State 
21 DC Blake Brettschneider South Carolina 
22 CHV Ernesto Carranza Sacramento State 
23 PHI Josh Walburn Princeton 
24 NE Fernando Cabadas Sacramento State 
25 HOU Sergio Castillo Creighton 
26 TOR Spencer Thompson Michigan State 
27 CHI Yannick Salmon Rutgers 
28 KC Mike Jones Southern Ill. - Edwardsville 
29 SEA Corey Attaway California - Irvine 
30 CLB Ben Sippola Butler 
31 NY Teddy Schneider Princeton 
32 RSL Drew Cost Penn State 
33 SJ Philip Tuttle Notre Dame 
34 LA Dustin McCarty North Carolina 
35 DAL Ariel Kekoa Osorio Southern Methodist 
36 COL Phil Bannister Loyola - Maryland 
 
 
Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
37 VAN Santiago Bedoya Northeastern 
38 POR Taylor Mueller Washington 
39 DC PASS 
40 CHV Curtis Ushedo Alabama-Birmingham 
41 PHI Matt Marcin Providence 
42 NE Andrew Sousa Providence 
43 HOU PASS 
44 TOR Scott Rojo High Point 
45 CHI Sam Arthur South Carolina 
46 KC Michal Mravec Alabama-Birmingham 
47 SEA Sean Morris Seattle Univ. 
48 CLB Andy Adlard Indiana 
49 NY PASS 
50 RSL Nick Love Gonzaga 
51 SJ Victor Cortez San Francisco 
52 LA Zach Johnson West Virginia 
53 DAL Craig Hill Southern Methodist 
54 COL Javed Mohammed South Florida 
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2012 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 12, 2012 – Kansas City Convention Center, Kansas City, MO 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1. MTL Andrew Wenger (Ga) Duke 
2. VAN Darren Mattocks (Ga) Akron 
3. NE Kelyn Rowe (Ga) UCLA 
4. TOR Luis Silva California, Santa Barbara 
5. CHV Casey Townsend Maryland 
6. SJ Sam Garza (Ga) California, Santa Barbara 
7. DC Nick DeLeon Louisville 
8. POR Andrew Jean-Baptiste (Ga) Connecticut 
9. CHI Austin Berry Louisville 
10. CLB Ethan Finlay Creighton 
11. DAL Matt Hedges North Carolina 
12. TOR Aaron Maund Notre Dame 
13. PHI Chandler Hoffman (Ga) UCLA 
14. COL Tony Cascio Connecticut 
15. SEA Andrew Duran Creighton 
16. KC Dom Dwyer (Ga) South Florida 
17. RSL Enzo Martinez (Ga) North Carolina 
18. HOU Colin Rolfe Louisville 
19. LA Tommy Meyer Indiana 
 
 

Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
20. MTL Calum Mallace Marquette 
21. VAN Chris Estridge Indiana 
22. NE Tyler Polak (Ga) Creighton 
23. CHI Lucky Mkosana Dartmouth 
24. RSL Diogo de Almeida Southern Methodist 
25. SJ Jacob Hustedt Washington 
26, CLB Aubrey Perry South Florida 
27. POR Brendan King Notre Dame 
28. CHI Hunter Jumper Virginia 
29. CLB Kevan George Central Florida 
30. KC Cyprian Hedrick Coastal Carolina 
31. NY Ryan Meara Fordham 
32. PHI Greg Jordan Creighton 
33. SJ Chris Blais South Florida 
34. SEA Babayele Sodade Alabama-Birmingham 
35. PHI Raymon Gaddis West Virginia 
36. RSL Sebastian Velasquez Spartanburg Methodist 
37. HOU Warren Creavalle Central Florida 
38. LA Kenney Walker Louisville 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 
 

2012 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
January 17, 2012 
 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 MTL Evan James North Carolina-Charlotte 
2 VAN Gienir Garcia Cruz Azul (MEX) 
3 NE Dawyne Smith Bethel 
4 TOR Michael Green New Mexico 
5 CHV (from KC, CHV) RJ Allen Monmouth 
6 RSL (from SJ) Andy Rose UCLA 
7 HOU (from DC) Brian Ownby Virginia 
8 POR Ryan Kawulok Portland 
9 CHI Evans Frimpong Delaware 
10 CLB Kirk Urso North Carolina 
11 DAL Alex Lee Maryland 
12 HOU (from NY) Karo Okiomah High Point 
13 PHI Thomas Brandt Pennsylvania 
14 TOR (from COL) Nick Blake Connecticut 
15 CHI (from SEA) Carl Woszczynski Alabama - Birmingham 
16 KC Shawn Singh UCLA 
17 RSL Emiliano Bonfigli Manta FC (ECU) 
18 HOU Eder Arreola UCLA 
19 LA Bryan Gaul Bradley 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
20 MTL Aaron Schoenfeld East Tenn. St. 
21 VAN Greg Klazura Notre Dame 
22 NE Alec Purdie Indiana 
23 TOR Mykell Bates Santa Clara 
24 CHV Brian Rowe UCLA 
25 SJ Cesar Diaz Pizarro California-Riverside 
26 DC Lance Rozeboom New Mexico 
27 POR Miguel Ibarra California- Irvine 
28 CHV (from CHI) Daniel Steres San Diego State 
29 CLB Jamie Finch Washington 
30 CHV (from DAL) Fabian Kling Fort Lewis 
31 NY Mike Volk Virginia 
32 PHI Kristian Witkowski Marist 
33 SEA (from DAL, COL) Tim Pontius California-Santa Barbara 
34 SEA Jason Banton Liverpool FC (ENG) 
35 KC Pablo Punyed St. John’s 
36 RSL Oliver Kupe Northwestern 
37 CHV (from HOU) Kevin Venegas Cal State Fullerton 
38 LA Rafael Garcia Cal State Northridge 
 

 
Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
39 MTL Steven Miller Colgate 
40 VAN Andrew Fontein California- Irvine 
41 NE Kevin Garcia Villanova 
42 TOR Arthur Ivo Southern Methodist 
43 KC (from CHV) Stefan Antonijevic Valparaiso 
44 SJ David Tiemstra Ohio State 
45 DC Charles Rodriguez North Carolina-Charlotte 
46 POR Doug Herrick Saint Mary's 
47 CHI Tony Walls Wisconsin – Green Bay 
48 CLB Darren Amoo Liberty 
49 DAL Walter Hines St. John’s 
50 NY Christian Barreiro Pennsylvania 
51 PHI Antoine Hoppenot Princeton 
52 COL Kohei Yamada Thespa Kusatsu (JPN) 
53 SEA Abdul Aman Washington 
54 KC Kyle Miller Rockhurst 
55 RSL Benjamin Ubierna Universidad San Martin (PER) 
56 HOU Philip Aseweh Lindsey Wilson 
57 LA Yuri Gorentzvaig SC Corinthians (BRA) 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
58 MTL Carl Haworth Niagara 
59 VAN Mark Fetrow Penn State 
60 NE Michael Roach Saint Louis 
61 TOR Michael Mazzullo Columbia 
62 LA Stephen Posa San Diego 
63 SJ James Kiffe California-Santa Barbara 
64 DC Matt Kuhn Drake 
65 POR Logan McDaniel Loyola Marymount 
66 CHI Justin Chavez Tulsa 
67 CLB Andrew Bulls Maryland-Baltimore County 
68 DAL Ian Kalis Southern Methodist 
69 NY Nate Polak Hastings 
70 PHI Brandon Zimmerman Santa Clara 
71 COL Joel Helmick Longwood 
72 SEA (from DAL, COL) Wes Feighner Cal Poly - SLO 
73 SJ (from KC) Tyler Krumpe Loyola Marymount 
74 RSL PASS 
75 HOU Daniel Roberts North Carolina-Wilmington 
76 LA Justin Davies San Diego State 
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2013 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 17, 2013 – Indiana Convention Center, Indianapolis, IN 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 NE Andrew Farrell (Ga) Louisville 
2 CHV Carlos Alvarez Connecticut 
3 TOR Kyle Bekker Boston College 
4 VAN @ Kekuta Manneh (Ga) Austin Aztex (PDL) 
5 VAN Erik Hurtado Santa Clara 
6 COL Deshorn Brown (Ga) Central Florida 
7 DAL Walker Zimmerman (Ga) Furman 
8 MTL Blake Smith New Mexico 
9 CLB Ryan Finley Notre Dame 
10 SEA # Eriq Zavaleta (Ga) Indiana 
11 COL Dillon Powers Notre Dame 
12 RSL John Stertzer Maryland 
13 HOU Jason Johnson (Ga) Virginia Commonwealth 
14 KC Mikey Lopez (Ga) North Carolina 
15 SJ Tommy Muller Georgetown 
16 TOR # Emery Welshman Oregon State 
17 DC Taylor Kemp Maryland 
18 MTL Fernando Monge UCLA 
19 LA Charlie Rugg Boston College 
 
@ TOR trade No. 4 overall selection in 2013 to VAN for No. 10 selection in 2013 and allocation 
amount 
# TOR trade No. 10 overall selection in 2013 to SEA for No. 16 selection in 2013 and allocation 
amount 
 
 

Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
20 DAL Ryan Hollingshead UCLA 
21 NE Donnie Smith North Carolina–Charlotte 
22 NY Ian Christianson Georgetown 
23 NE Luke Spencer Xavier 
24 LA Kofi Opare Michigan 
25 COL Kory Kindle California State, Bakersfield 
26 PHI Don Anding Northeastern 
27 MTL Paolo DelPiccolo Louisville 
28 CLB Drew Beckie Denver 
29 RSL $ Dylan Sandoval New Mexico 
30 CHI Yazid Atouba Emane Rainbow FC Bamenda (Cameroon) 
31 PHI Stephen Okai Mobile 
32 MTL Brad Stuver Cleveland State 
33 SJ Dan Delgado San Diego 
34 POR Dylan Tucker-Gangnes Washington 
35 SEA Dylan Remick Brown 
36 NE Luis Soffner Indiana 
37 HOU Jimmy Nealis Georgetown 
38 LA Greg Cochrane Louisville 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 
 

2013 MLS SUPPLEMENTAL DRAFT 
January 22, 2013 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 NY (from TOR) Ryan Clark Monmouth 
2 CHV Jose Diaz California-Riverside 
3 POR David Meves Akron 
4 NE Jossimar Sanchez Connecticut  
5 SEA (from PHI) Will Bates Virginia 
6 LA (from COL) Andy Riemer Georgetown 
7 DAL Cameron Brown North Carolina   
8 MTL Ilhan Hakan North Carolina-Greensboro 
9 CLB Reed Matte Alabama-Birmingham 
10 VAN Adam Mena Notre Dame 
11 VAN (from CHI) Michael Rose Notre Dame 
12 PHI (from RSL) Eric Schoenle West Virginia 
13 NY Michael Bustamante  Boston U. 
14 KC Christian Duke San Diego 
15 SJ Adam Jahn  Stanford 
16 SEA  Kevin Durr Air Force 
17 PHI (from RSL, DC) Uriah Bendick Liberty 
18 HOU Anthony Arena Wake Forest 
19 CHV (from LA) Paul Islas Fresno Pacific 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
20 TOR  Ashton Bennett Coastal Carolina 
21 CHV Joe Franco Cal State Northridge 
22 POR Chris Hegngi Ohio State 
23 NE Chris Thomas Elon 
24 PHI Mark Linnville Princeton 
25 COL Brenton Griffiths South Florida 
26 DAL Kyle Zobeck Valparaiso 
27 MTL Jordan Leblanc Old Dominion 
28 CLB Daniel Withrow Marshall 
29 VAN Brian Rogers Harvard 
30 CHI John Gallagher Penn State 
31 VAN (from RSL) Adam Clement Duquesne 
32 NY Ben Fisk Washington 
33 KC Mitchell Cardenas Campbell 
34 NY (from SJ) Marc Cintron Providence 
35 SEA Kevin Olali South Florida 
36 DC Evan Raynr UCLA 
37 COL (from HOU) Stefano Pinho Fluminense FC (BRA) 
38 TOR (from LA) Jose Gomez Creighton 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
39 TOR Nic Robson New Mexico  
40 CHV PASS 
41 POR PASS 
42 NE Alex DeJohn Old Dominion 
43 PHI Jake Keegan Binghamton 
44 COL   Machael David California-Santa Barbara 
45 DAL Cam Wilder Kentucky 
46 MTL Luciano Delbono Wake Forest 
47 MTL (from CLB) Juan Arbelaez Virginia Commonwealth 
48 VAN Joshua Patterson Duquesne 
49 CHI James Belshaw Duke 
50 RSL Brock Granger Louisville 
51 NY Stephane Diop Connecticut  
52 KC Brian Feteke Tampa 
53 SJ Colin Mitchell Oregon State 
54 SEA Lebogang Moloto Lindsey Wilson 
55 DC PASS 
56 HOU Nic Ryan California-Santa Barbara 
57 LA   PASS 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
58 TOR Taylor Morgan George Mason 
59 CHV PASS 
60 POR PASS 
61 NE Gabe Latigue Elon 
62 PHI Lenardo Fernandes Stony Brook 
63 COL Marcelo Castro Sacred Heart 
64 DAL T.J. Nelson Southern Methodist 
65 MTL PASS  
66 CLB Shawn Sloan High Point 
67 VAN Alejandro Sucre Amherst 
68 CHI Caleb Konstanski Indiana 
69 RSL Max Wasserman Connecticut  
70 NY Andrew Ribeiro  Creighton 
71 KC Mike Reidy Colgate 
72 SJ Peter McGlynn California-Santa Barbara 
73 SEA Jennings Rex North Carolina-Charlotte 
74 DC PASS 
75 HOU Yannick Smith Old Dominion 
76 LA PASS 
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2014 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 16, 2014 – Pennsylvania Convention Center, Philadelphia, Pa. (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 21, 2014) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 PHI @ Andre Blake (Ga) Univ. of Connecticut 
2 DC @ Steven Birnbaum Univ. of California 
3 VAN Christian Dean (Ga) Univ. of California 
4 NE Steve Neumann Georgetown Univ. 
5 MTL # Eric Miller (Ga) Creighton Univ. 
6 DAL $ Tesho Akindele Colorado School of Mines 
7 VAN Andre Lewis Portmore United (JAM) 
8 SEA Damion Lowe (Ga) Univ. of Hartford 
9 SJ JJ Koval Stanford Univ. 
10 TOR % Nick Hagglund Xavier Univ. 
11 NE & Patrick Mullins Univ. of Maryland 
12 COL & Marlon Hairston (Ga) Univ. of Louisville 
13 CHI Marco Franco Univ. of California, Irvine 
14 CLB Ben Sweat Univ. of South Florida 
15 PHI % Pedro Ribeiro Coastal Carolina Univ. 
16 HOU A.J. Cochran (Ga) Univ. of Wisconsin 
17 POR Schillo Tshuma (Ga) Univ. of Maryland 
18 RSL Ryan Neil Univ. of California 
19 COL & Grant van de Casteele Univ. of Notre Dame 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
20 CHV Thomas McNamara Clemson Univ. 
21 SEA Jimmy Ockford Univ. of Louisville 
22 NY Chris Duvall Wake Forest Univ. 
23 LA Kyle Venter Univ. of New Mexico 
24 TOR Daniel Lovitz Elon Univ. 
25 PHI Kevin Cope Michigan State Univ. 
26 POR Taylor Peay Univ. of Washington 
27 PHI Robbie Derschang Univ. of Akron 
28 SJ Joe Sofia UCLA 
29 DC ^ Victor Munoz UCLA 
30 VAN Mamadou Diouf Univ. of Connecticut 
31 NE Alec Sundly Univ. of California 
32 HOU Mark Sherrod Univ. of Memphis 
33 COL Jared Watts Wake Forest Univ. 
34 NY Eric Stevenson Univ. of Akron 
35 COL John Berner SIU-Edwardsville 
36 POR Aaron Long Univ. of California, Riverside 
37 MTL George Malki Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo 
38 KC Adnan Gabeljic Saint Louis Univ. 
 
 
@ DC trade No. 1 overall selection in 2014 to PHI for No. 2 selection in 2014 and allocation 
amount 
# DAL trade No. 5 overall selection in 2014 to MTL for No. 10 selection in 2014, allocation amount 
and 2014 international slot 
$ PHI trade No. 6 overall selection in 2014 to DAL for No. 10 selection in 2014 and allocation 
amount 
% PHI trade No. 10 overall selection in 2014 to TOR for No. 15 selection in 2014 and allocation 
amount 
& NE trade No. 11 overall selection in 2014 to COL for No. 12 and No. 19 selection in 2014 
^ MTL trade No. 29 overall selection in 2014 to DC for 2014 international slot 
 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
39 POR George Fochive Univ. of Connecticut 
40 CHV Kris Tyrpak Houston Baptist Univ. 
41 KC Peter Schmetz Univ. of California, Santa Barbara 
42 CLB Kingsley Baiden Univ. of California, Santa Barbara 
43 DAL Nicholas Walker Fairleigh Dickinson Univ. 
44 PHI Richard Marquez Univ. of Redlands 
45 CLB Adam Bedell Univ. of Detroit Mercy 
46 PHI Alex Sweetin Saint Louis Univ. 
47 SJ AJ Corrado Indiana Univ. 
48 MTL Pete Caringi Univ. of Maryland – Baltimore County 
49 COL Tolani Ibikunle Wake Forest Univ. 
50 NE Pierre Omanga Univ. of Southern New Hampshire 
51 VAN Michael Kafari Univ. of New Mexico 
52 PHI Aodhan Quinn Univ. of Akron 
53 RSL Joey Dillon Georgetown Univ. 
54 HOU Michael Lisch Univ. of New Mexico 
55 SEA Stefano Rijssel W Connection (TRI) 
56 DC Zach Barnes Creighton Univ. 
57 KC Alex Martinez North Carolina State Univ. 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
58 VAN Mackenzie Pridham California Polytechnic State Univ. 
59 CHV Michael Nwiloh Georgia State Univ. 
60 TOR Kene Eze Rutgers Univ. 
61 CHI Zach Bolden Univ. of Denver 
62 DAL Ronnie Mendoza Manta FC (ECU) 
63 PHI Luca Gimenez Wake Forest Univ. 
64 VAN Michael Calderon Univ. of New Mexico 
65 CHI Kadeem Dacres Univ. of Maryland – Baltimore County 
66 SJ Devante Dubose Virginia Polytechnic Institute 
67 MTL Jordan Ongaro San Diego State Univ.  
68 COL Albert Edward Lindsey Wilson College 
69 DC Travis Golden Campbell Univ. 
70 RSL Daniel Jackson Coker College 
71 POR Victor Chavez Univ. of California, Los Angeles 
72 LA PASS 
73 POR Nikita Kotlov Indiana Univ. 
74 SJ Billy Knutsen American Univ. 
75 CHI Bryan Ciesiulka Marquette Univ. 
76 KC Reinaldo Brenes Univ. of Akron 
77 SEA Fabio Pereira Univ. of Michigan 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
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2015 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 15, 2015 – Pennsylvania Convention Center, Philadelphia, Pa. (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 20, 2015) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 ORL Cyle Larin (Ga) Univ. of Connecticut 
2 NYC Khiry Shelton Oregon State Univ. 
3 MTL Romario Williams (Ga) Univ. of Central Florida 
4 SJ Fatai Alashe Michigan State Univ. 
5 POR Nick Besler Univ. of Notre Dame 
6 TOR Alex Bono (Ga) Syracuse Univ. 
7 CHI Matt Polster Southern Illinois Univ.-Edwardsville 
8 HOU Zach Steinberger Butler Univ. 
9 TOR Clément Simonin North Carolina State Univ. 
10 KC Connor Hallisey Univ. of California 
11 TOR Skylar Thomas Syracuse Univ. 
12 KC Saad Abdul-Salaam Univ. of Akron 
13 VAN Tim Parker St. John's Univ. 
14 COL @ Axel Sjoberg Marquette Univ. 
15 DAL Otis Earle Univ. of California, Riverside 
16 SEA # Cristian Roldan (Ga) Univ. of Washington 
17 DC Miguel Aguilar Univ. of San Francisco 
18 NY Leo Stolz Univ. of California, Los Angeles 
19 CLB @ Sergio Campbell Univ. of Connecticut 
20 KC Amadou Dia Clemson Univ. 
21 LA Ignacio Maganto Iona College 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
22 ORL Conor Donovan (Ga) North Carolina State Univ. 
23 NYC Connor Brandt Univ. of San Diego 
24 POR Andy Thoma Univ. of Washington 
25 ORL Akeil Barrett Univ. of Tulsa 
26 COL Joseph Greenspan U. S. Naval Academy 
27 RSL # Boyd Okwuonu Univ. of North Carolina 
28 CHI Kingsley Bryce Saint Louis Univ. 
29 TOR Wesley Charpie Univ. of South Florida 
30 HOU $ Oumar Ballo Univ. of Maryland-Baltimore County 
31 PHI Dzenan Catic Davenport Univ. 
32 POR Christian Volesky Southern Illinois Univ.-Edwardsville 
33 SEA % Tyler Miller Northwestern Univ. 
34 POR Kharlton Belmar Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
35 CLB Sagi Lev-Ari California State Univ. Northridge 
36 HOU Rob Lovejoy Univ. of North Carolina 
37 TOR Edwin Rivas California State Univ. Northridge 
38 VAN Kay Banjo Univ. of Maryland-Baltimore County 
39 NY Stefano Bonomo Univ. of California 
40 SEA Oniel Fisher Univ. of New Mexico 
41 PHI Eric Bird Univ. of Virginia 
42 DC Dan Metzger Univ. of Maryland 
 
 
 
@ CLB trade No. 14 overall selection in 2015 and allocation amount to COL for No. 19 selection in 
2015 and future considerations 
# RSL trade No. 16 overall selection in 2015 to SEA for No. 27 selection in 2015 and allocation 
amount 
$ KC trade No. 30 overall selection in 2015 to HOU for future considerations 
% NE trade No. 33 overall selection in 2015 to SEA for future considerations 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
43 ORL Earl Edwards  UCLA 
44 NYC Andre Rawls Saint Mary’s College 
45 MTL Cameron Porter Princeton Univ. 
46 SJ Keasel Broome Providence College 
47 NE Marc Fenelus California State Univ., Fullerton 
48 SEA Andy Craven Univ. of North Carolina 
49 HOU Hunter Taylor Univ. of Denver 
50 TOR Michael Ramos Seattle Univ. 
51 PHI Aaron Simmons UCLA 
52 POR Anthony Manning Saint Louis Univ. 
53 KC James Rogers Univ. of New Mexico 
54 VAN Jovan Blagojevic Simon Fraser Univ. 
55 CLB Robert Kristo Saint Louis Univ. 
56 DAL Will Seymore Oregon State Univ. 
57 RSL Jordan Murrell Syracuse Univ. 
58 VAN Adam Montague Michigan State Univ. 
59 NY Shawn McLaws Coastal Carolina Univ. 
60 CLB Tomas Gomez Georgetown Univ. 
61 VAN Spencer Richey Univ. of Washington 
62 LA Daniel Keller Univ. of Louisville 
 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
63 ORL Sidney Rivera Old Dominion Univ. 
64 NYC Markus Naglestad Providence College 
65 MTL Cameron Iwasa Univ. of California, Irvine 
66 SJ Chimdum Mez California State Univ., Sacramento 
67 COL Dominique Badji Boston Univ. 
68 CHI Alex Shinsky Univ. of Maryland  
69 CLB Kalen Ryden Midwestern State Univ. 
70 TOR Sal Bernal Univ. of Las Vegas 
71 PHI Raymond Lee Saint Louis Univ. 
72 VAN Craig Nitti Loyola Marymount Univ. 
73 KC Tony Rocha Tulsa Univ. 
74 VAN Nikola Paunic Univ. of South Florida 
75 SEA Charlie Lyon Marquette Univ. 
76 DAL Jainiel Hoilett FSV Frankfurt (GER) 
77 RSL Lucas Baldin Univ. of South Florida 
78 COL Matt Jeffrey Monmouth Univ. 
79 NY Manolo Sanchez Clemson Univ. 
80 SEA Andrew Bevin West Virginia Univ. 
81 TOR Tyler Engel Univ. of North Carolina 
82 LA Andrew Wolverton Penn State Univ. 
83 COL Brandon Fricke Butler Univ. 
84 POR Seth Casiple Univ. of California 
 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2016 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 14, 2016 – Baltimore Convention Center, Baltimore, Md. (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 19, 2016) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 CHI Jack Harrison (Ga) Wake Forest Univ. 
2 PHI @ Joshua Yaro (Ga) Georgetown Univ. 
3 PHI Keegan Rosenberry Georgetown Univ. 
4 CHI % Brandon Vincent Stanford Univ. 
5 RSL Omar Holness (Ga) Univ. of North Carolina 
6 PHI Fabian Herbers (Ga) Creighton Univ. 
7 ORL Richmond Laryea (Ga) Univ. of Akron 
8 SJ Andrew Tarbell (Ga) Clemson Univ. 
9 TOR Tsubasa Endoh Univ. of Maryland 
10 NE Jordan McCrary Univ. of North Carolina 
11 DC & Julian Buescher (Ga) Syracuse Univ. 
12 CHI $ Jonathan Campbell Univ. of North Carolina 
13 ORL ! Hadji Barry Univ. of Central Florida 
14 MTL Kyle Fisher Clemson Univ. 
15 COL $# Emmanuel Appiah Univ. of Cincinnati 
16 VAN Cole Seiler Georgetown Univ. 
17 DAL Ryan Herman Univ. of Washington 
18 NYR Justin Bilyeu Southern Illinois Univ. Edwardsville 
19 CLB Rodrigo Saravia Florida Gulf Coast Univ. 
20 POR Ben Polk Syracuse Univ. 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
21 CLB Chase Minter California Polytechnic State Univ. 
22 CHI $ Alex Morrell Univ. of North Florida 
23 PHI Taylor Washington George Mason Univ. 
24 MTL Michael Salazar Univ. of California, Riverside 
25 RSL Max Lachowecki Univ. of Notre Dame 
26 HOU Ivan Magalhaes Univ. of Maryland 
27 SEA Tony Alfaro California State Univ., Dominguez Hills 
28 SJ Patrick Hodan Univ. of Notre Dame 
29 VAN Christopher Hellmann Lynn Univ. 
30 NE Michael Gamble Wake Forest Univ. 
31 CLB Kyle Parker Univ. of North Carolina at Charlotte 
32 DC ! Paul Clowes Clemson Univ. 
33 DAL +$ Timo Pitter Creighton Univ. 
34 MTL Eric Verso Stanford Univ. 
35 SEA Zach Mathers Duke Univ. 
36 VAN Thomas Sanner Princeton Univ. 
37 COL + Dennis Castillo Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
38 NYR Zach Carroll Michigan State Univ. 
39 MTL Keegan Smith Univ. of San Diego 
40 POR Neco Brett Robert Morris Univ. 
41 CLB Marshall Hollingsworth Wheaton College 
 
 
@ COL trade No. 2 overall selection in 2016 to PHI for general allocation amount and player to be 
named 
% NYC trade No. 4 overall selection in 2016 and general allocation amount to CHI for player to be 
named 
# SEA trade No. 15 overall selection in 2016 and general allocation amount to CHI for player to be 
named 
$ COL trade No. 12 and No. 22 overall selections in 2016 to CHI for No. 15 and No. 33 overall 
selections and No. 1 allocation ranking 
& KC trade No. 11 overall selection in 2016 to DC for targeted allocation amount 
! DC trade No. 13 overall selection in 2016 to ORL for targeted allocation amount and No. 32 
overall selection in 
+ COL trade No. 33 overall selection in 2016 to DAL for No. 37 and No. 58 overall selections in 
2016 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
42 LA Josh Turnley Georgetown Univ. 
43 COL Chris Froschauer Ohio State Univ. 
44 PHI Mitchell Lurie Rutgers Univ.  
45 DAL Colin Bonner Univ. North Carolina at Wilmington 
46 RSL Amass Amankona Univ. of Dayton 
47 HOU TJ Casner Clemson Univ. 
48 ORL Antonio Matarazzo Columbia Univ.  
49 SJ Kip Colvey California Polytechnic State Univ. 
50 VAN James Moberg Univ. of Washington 
51 NE Femi Hollinger-Janzen Indiana Univ.  
52 KC Ryan James Bowling Green State Univ.  
53 LA PASS 
54 SEA Emir Alihodzic Univ. of Nebraska-Omaha 
55 MTL Brendan Hines-Ike Univ. of South Florida 
56 COL Javan Torre UCLA 
57 CHI Vincent Keller Creighton Univ. 
58 COL Bradley Kamdem Univ. of Nevada-Las Vegas 
59 TOR Mitchell Taintor Rutgers Univ.  
60 CLB Vince Cicciarelli Saint Louis Univ.  
61 POR Wade Hamilton California Polytechnic State Univ. 
 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
62 CHI Vincent Mitchell Butler Univ.  
63 COL John Manga Univ. of Cincinnati  
64 PHI Cole Missimo Northwestern Univ.  
65 RSL Connor Sparrow Creighton Univ.  
66 RSL PASS   
67 DC Liam Doyle Ohio State Univ.  
68 ORL Tobenna Uzo Coastal Carolina Univ.  
69 SJ Tyler Thompson Stanford Univ.  
70 TOR Darius Madison Univ. of Maryland-Baltimore County 
71 VAN Josh Heard Univ. of Washington  
72 KC Faic Hajderovic Saint Louis Univ.  
73 LA EXCLUDED   
74 DC PASS   
75 MTL PASS   
76 SEA Michael Nelson Old Dominion Univ.  
77 VAN Tyler David Saint Louis Univ.  
78 DAL Jacob Speed Southern Methodist Univ.  
79 DC EXCLUDED   
80 TOR Brian James Penn State Univ.  
81 POR Trevor Morley California State Univ., Northridge 
 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2017 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 13, 2017 – Los Angeles Convention Center, Los Angeles, Calif. (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 17, 2017) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 MIN Abu Danladi [Ga] UCLA 
2 ATL Miles Robinson [Ga] Syracuse Univ. 
3 NYC % Jonathan Lewis [Ga] Univ. of Akron 
4 POR @ Jeremy Ebobisse [Ga] Duke Univ. 
5 CLB Alhassan Abubakar Univ. of Dayton 
6 SJ Jackson Yueill [Ga] UCLA 
7 VAN Jakob Nerwinski Univ. of Connecticut 
8 ATL Julian Gressel Providence College 
9 CLB Niko Hansen Univ. of New Mexico 
10 HOU @ Joe Holland Hofstra Univ. 
11 CHI Daniel Johnson Univ. of Louisville 
12 DC Chris Odoi-Atsem Univ. of Maryland 
13 RSL Reagan Dunk Univ. of Denver 
14 KC Colton Storm Univ. of North Carolina 
15 COL Sam Hamilton Univ. of Denver 
16 NYC # Kwame Awuah Univ. of Connecticut 
17 NYR Zeiko Lewis Boston College 
18 DAL Jacori Hayes Wake Forest Univ. 
19 MTL Nick DePuy Univ. of California, Santa Barbara 
20 NE Brian Wright Univ. of Vermont 
21 TOR Brandon Aubrey Univ. of Notre Dame 
22 SEA Brian Nana-Sinkam Stanford Univ. 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
23 MIN Alec Ferrell Wake Forest Univ. 
24 COL Liam Callahan Syracuse Univ. 
25 PHI $ Marcus Epps Univ. of South Florida 
26 CHI & Stefan Cleveland Univ. of Louisville 
27 CHI & Guillermo Delgado Univ. of Delaware 
28 SJ Lindo Mfeka Univ. of South Florida 
29 VAN Francis deVries Saint Francis Univ. 
30 HOU Jake McGuire Univ. of Tulsa 
31 NE Napo Matsoso Univ. of Kentucky 
32 POR Michael Amick UCLA 
33 PHI Aaron Jones Clemson Univ. 
34 DC Eric Klenofsky Monmouth Univ. 
35 RSL Justin Schmidt Univ. of Washington 
36 HOU Danilo Radjen Univ. of Akron 
37 DAL Walker Hume Univ. of North Carolina 
38 NYC Jalen Brown Xavier Univ. 
39 NYR Ethan Kutler Colgate Univ. 
40 DAL Adonijah Reid [Ga] no club 
41 MTL Shamit Shome [Ga] FC Edmonton [CAN] 
42 MIN Thomas de Villardi Univ. of Delaware 
43 DC Jo-Vetle Rimstad Radford Univ. 
44 SEA Dominic Oduro FC Nordsjælland [DEN] 
 
 
% CHI trade No. 3 overall selection in 2017 to NYC for $250,000 general allocation money 
@ HOU trade No. 4 overall selection in 2017 to POR for No. 10 overall selection in 2017, 
$100,000 general allocation money and 2017 international roster spot 
# SEA trade No. 16 overall selection in 2017 to NYC for $75,000 general allocation money 
$ MIN trade No. 25 overall selection in 2017 to PHI for No. 42 overall selection in 2017 and 
$50,000 general allocation money 
& TOR trade No. 26 and No. 27 overall selections in 2017 to CHI $75,000 targeted allocation 
money 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
45 COL Jaime Siaj Pfeiffer Univ.  
46 ATL Andrew Wheeler-Omiunu Harvard Univ.  
47 CHI Brandt Bronico Univ. of North Carolina at Charlotte  
48 RSL Andrew Putna Univ. of Illinois at Chicago 
49 CLB Connor Maloney Penn State Univ.  
50 SJ Christian Thierjung Univ. of California  
51 VAN Jorge Gomez Sanchez Temple Univ.  
52 TOR Robert Moewes Duke Univ.  
53 DAL Austin Ledbetter Southern Illinois Univ. Edwardsville  
54 NYC Chris Wingate Univ. of New Hampshire 
55 PHI Chris Nanco Syracuse Univ.  
56 SEA Douglas Goodman Georgetown Univ. 
57 RSL PASS  
58 KC David Greczek Rutgers Univ.  
59 DAL  Dakota Barnathan Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
60 NYC Michael DeGraffenreidt Univ. of Louisville  
61 NYR Jordan Scarlett Iona College 
62 DAL  Wuilito Fernandes Univ. of Massachusetts Lowell 
63 MTL PASS  
64 ORL Danny Deakin  Univ. of South Carolina  
65 TOR Oyvind Alseth Syracuse Univ.  
66 SEA Jake Stovall  Wright State Univ. 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
67 MIN Tanner Thompson  Indiana Univ.  
68 ATL Alex Kapp  Creighton Univ.  
69 CHI Matej Dekovic Univ. of North Carolina at Charlotte  
70 HOU Robby Sagel  Penn State Univ.  
71 CLB Logan Ketterer Bradley Univ.  
72 SJ Auden Schilder Univ. of Washington  
73 VAN Nazeem Bartman  Univ. of South Florida  
74 RSL PASS  
75 NE Joshua Smith Univ. of San Francisco  
76 POR Russell Cicerone  State Univ. of New York at Buffalo  
77 PHI Jack Elliott  West Virginia Univ.  
78 DC PASS  
79 RSL PASS  
80 POR Romilio Hernandez Univ. of Louisville 
81 LA PASS  
82 PHI Santi Moar Pfeiffer Univ.  
83 TOR Lars Eckenrode Univ. of Michigan  
84 DAL Marco Carrizales Furman Univ.  
85 MTL PASS  
86 COL Peguy Ngatcha  Wright State Univ.  
87 TOR Juan Pablo Saavedra Virginia Polytechnic Institute  
88 SEA Kyle Bjornethun Seattle Univ. 
 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
 
 



2021 MLS Fact & Record Book   212 

MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2018 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 19, 2018 – Pennsylvania Convention Center, Philadelphia, Pa. (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 21, 2018) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 LFC Joao Moutinho [Ga] Univ. of Akron 
2 LA Tomas Hilliard-Arce Stanford Univ. 
3 LFC % Tristan Blackmon Univ. of the Pacific 
4 DAL # Francis Atuahene [Ga] Univ. of Michigan 
5 CHI @ Jon Bakero Wake Forest Univ. 
6 ORL Chris Mueller Univ. of Wisconsin 
7 MIN & Mason Toye [Ga] Indiana Univ. 
8 NE Brandon Bye Western Michigan Univ. 
9 NE Mark Segbers Univ. of Wisconsin 
10 CHI > Mo Adams [Ga] Syracuse Univ. 
11 DAL Ema Twumasi [Ga] Wake Forest Univ. 
12 SJ Paul Marie Florida International Univ. 
13 KC Eric Dick Butler Univ. 
14 ATL Jon Gallagher Univ. of Notre Dame 
15 MIN @ Wyatt Omsberg Dartmouth College 
16 NYR Brian White Duke Univ. 
17 VAN Justin Fiddes Univ. of Washington 
18 KC Graham Smith Univ. of Denver 
19 NYC Jeff Caldwell Univ. of Virginia 
20 HOU Michael Nelson Southern Methodist Univ. 
21 CLB Ben Lundgaard Virginia Polytechnic Institute 
22 SEA Alex Roldan Seattle Univ. 
23 MIN + Carter Manley Duke Univ. 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
24 LFC Pol Calvet Planellas Univ. of Pittsburgh 
25 COL Alan Winn Univ. of North Carolina 
26 VAN Lucas Stauffer Creighton Univ. 
27 COL Frandtzy Pierrot Coastal Carolina Univ. 
28 TOR + Tim Kubel Univ. of Louisville 
29 DAL Mauro Cichero Southern Methodist Univ. 
30 SJ Danny Musovski Univ. of Nevada, Las Vegas 
31 NYR Niko DeVera Univ. of Akron 
32 CLB Edward Opoku [Ga] Univ. of Virginia 
33 RSL Ricky Lopez-Espin Creighton Univ. 
34 DAL Chris Lema Georgetown Univ. 
35 SJ Mohamed Thiaw Univ. of Louisville 
36 ATL Oliver Shannon Clemson Univ. 
37 ATL Gordon Wild [Ga] Univ. of Maryland 
38 CHI Diego Campos Clemson Univ. 
39 NYR Tom Barlow Univ. of Wisconsin 
40 LA Drew Skundrich Stanford Univ. 
41 MIN Xavier Gomez Univ. of Nebraska Omaha 
42 NYC AJ Paterson Wright State Univ. 
43 HOU Mac Steeves  Providence College 
44 CLB Jake Rozhansky Univ. of Maryland 
45 SEA Markus Fjortoft Duke Univ. 
46 TOR Drew Shepherd Western Michigan Univ. 
 
 
% DC trade No. 3 overall selection in 2018 to LFC for $100,000 targeted allocation money and 
$100,000 general allocation money 
# MTL trade No. 4 overall selection in 2018 to DAL for $200,000 targeted allocation money 
@ MIN trade No. 5 overall selection in 2018 to CHI for $100,000 targeted allocation money and 
$75,000 general allocation money, No. 15 overall selection in 2018 and future considerations 
& MTL trade No. 7 overall selection in 2018 to MIN for $150,000 targeted allocation money 
> RSL trade No. 10 overall selection in 2018 to CHI for $85,000 general allocation money 
+ TOR trade No. 23 overall selection in 2018 to MIN for $50,000 targeted allocation money and 
No. 28 overall selection in 2018 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
47 LFC Jordan Jones Oregon State Univ. 
48 LA Nate Shultz Univ. of Akron 
49 CHI Elliot Collier Loyola Univ. Chicago 
50 COL Thomas Olsen Univ. of San Diego 
51 RSL PASS  
52 NYC Alex Bumpus Univ. of Kentucky 
53 MTL Ken Krolicki Michigan State Univ. 
54 PHI Michael Catalano Univ. of Wisconsin 
55 PHI Aidan Apodaca California Baptist Univ. 
56 RSL PASS  
57 DAL Amer Sasivarevic Grand Canyon Univ. 
58 SJ Kevin Partida Univ. of Nevada, Las Vegas 
59 HOU Pablo Aguilar Univ. of Virginia 
60 MTL PASS  
61 POR Caleb Duvernay North Carolina State Univ. 
62 VAN Cory Brown Xavier Univ. 
63 POR Tim Mueller Oregon State Univ. 
64 POR Stuart Holthusen Univ. of Akron 
65 NYC PASS  
66 HOU Sheldon Sullivan Univ. of Virginia 
67 CLB Luis Argudo Wake Forest Univ. 
68 SEA Chris Bared Villanova Univ. 
69 TOR Andre Morrison Univ. of Hartford 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
70 ATL Paul Christensen Univ. of Portland 
71 DC Afonso Pinheiro Univ. of Albany 
72 COL Brian Iloski Univ. of Calif., Los Angeles 
73 COL Niki Jackson Grand Canyon Univ. 
74 DC Rafael Andrade Santos Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
75 KC Will Bagrou Mercer Univ. 
76 MTL PASS  
77 PHI Matt Danilack Dartmouth College 
78 NE Nicolas Samayoa Florida Gulf Coast Univ. 
79 RSL PASS  
80 DAL Noah Franke Creighton Univ. 
81 SJ PASS  
82 KC Wilfred Williams Oakland Univ. 
83 NYR Jared Stroud Colgate Univ. 
84 CHI Joshua Morton Univ. of California 
85 NYR Jose Aguinaga Rider Univ. 
86 VAN PASS  
87 POR Mamadou Guirassy N.J. Inst. of Technology 
88 NYC PASS  
89 HOU Manny Padilla Univ. of San Francisco 
90 LA PASS  
91 DC PASS  
92 TOR Ben White Gonzaga Univ. 
 
 
NOTE 
(Ga) = Generation adidas 
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2019 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 11, 2019 – McCormick Place, Chicago, Ill. (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 14, 2019) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 CIN Frankie Amaya [Ga] UCLA 
2 SJ Siad Haji [Ga] Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
3 ORL Santiago Patiño Florida International Univ. 
4 DAL Callum Montgomery Univ. of North Carolina Charlotte 
5 COL % Andre Shinyashiki Univ. of Denver 
6 TOR Griffin Dorsey [Ga] Indiana Univ. 
7 MIN Dayne St. Clair [Ga] Univ. of Maryland 
8 HOU Sam Junqua Univ. of California 
9 NE Tajon Buchanan [Ga] Syracuse Univ. 
10 DAL John Nelson [Ga] Univ. of North Carolina 
11 NE DeJuan Jones Michigan State Univ. 
12 NYC # Luis Barraza Marquette Univ. 
13 CIN Logan Gdula Wake Forest Univ. 
14 DC Akeem Ward Creighton Univ. 
15 MIN & Chase Gasper Univ. of Maryland 
16 NYR @ Roy Boateng Univ. of California, Davis 
17 RSL Sam Brown Harvard Univ. 
18 CLB JJ Williams [Ga] Univ. of Kentucky 
19 LA # Emil Cuello Southern Methodist Univ. 
20 SEA Tucker Bone U.S. Air Force Academy 
21 KC Kamar Marriott Florida Gulf Coast Univ. 
22 NYR Janos Loebe Fordham Univ. 
23 POR Ryan Sierakowski Michigan State Univ. 
24 ATL Anderson Asiedu UCLA 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
25 NYR @ Sean Nealis Hofstra Univ. 
26 SJ Sergio Rivas Seattle Univ. 
27 ORL Kamal Miller Syracuse Univ. 
28 COL Marcello Borges Univ. of Michigan 
29 CIN Tommy McCabe Univ. of Notre Dame 
30 CIN Jimmy Hague Michigan State Univ. 
31 MIN Hassani Dotson Oregon State Univ. 
32 NYR ! Rece Buckmaster Indiana Univ. 
33 HOU + Andrew Samuels Univ. of Maryland 
34 MTL Amar Sejdic Univ. of Maryland 
35 VAN Brendan McDonough Georgetown Univ. 
36 LA Don Tchilao Oregon State Univ. 
37 CIN Ben Lundt Univ. of Akron 
38 ORL Tommy Madden Univ. of North Carolina Charlotte 
39 TOR Adam Wilson Univ. of Louisville 
40 LFC Peter-Lee Vassell Harbour View FC (JAM) 
41 RSL Kyle Coffee Univ. of Washington 
42 COL Jacob Hauser-Ramsey Univ. of Connecticut 
43 NYC Abdi Mohamed Univ. of Akron 
44 SEA Joel Rydstrand Creighton Univ. 
45 KC Camden Riley Univ. of the Pacific 
46 SJ Mamadi Camara Simon Fraser Univ. 
47 POR Lennart Hein Saint Louis University 
48 ATL Amir Bashti Stanford Univ. 
 
% CHI trade No. 5 overall selection in 2019 to COL for No. 15 overall selection in 2019 and 
$100,000 general allocation money 
& CHI trade No. 15 overall selection in 2019 to MIN for $50,000 general allocation money 
# LA trade No. 12 overall selection in 2019 to NYC for No. 19 overall selection in 2019 and 
$75,000 general allocation money 
@ CIN trade No. 16 and No. 25 overall selections in 2019 to NYR for $100,000 general allocation 
money 
! CHI trade No. 32 overall selection in 2019 to NYR for the rights of a player to be named later 
+ NE trade No. 33 overall selection in 2019 and natural third-round and fourth-round selections in 
2020 to DC for natural second-round selection in 2020. DC trade No. 33 overall selection in 2019 
to HOU for player to be named later. 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
49 CIN Rashawn Dally Quinnipiac Univ. 
50 SJ Nathan Aune Seattle Univ. 
51 LA PASS  
52 LA PASS  
53 CHI Ebenezer Ackon Bowling Green State Univ. 
54 TOR Patrick Bunk-Andersen Clemson Univ. 
55 CHI Grant Stoneman Loyola Univ. Chicago 
56 HOU Brad Dunwell Wake Forest Univ. 
57 NE PASS  
58 MTL PASS  
59 ORL Scott DeVoss Univ. of Denver 
60 LA PASS  
61 CIN PASS  
62 DC Leandro “Geo” Alves Univ. of Vermont 
63 DAL Eduvie Ikoba Dartmouth College 
64 LFC Javi Perez Univ. of Pittsburgh 
65 RSL PASS  
66 CLB Justin Donawa Dartmouth College 
67 NYC PASS  
68 SEA Aleks Berkholds San Diego State. Univ. 
69 SKC Franky Martinez Univ. of Massachusetts Lowell 
70 NYRB Rashid Nuhu Fordham Univ. 
71 POR Francesco Moore Indiana Univ. 
72 DC Shinya Kadono Univ. of California 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
73 LFC Kevin Mendoza Liberty Univ. 
74 SJ PASS  
75 MIN Kevin Rodriguez Northern Illinois Univ. 
76 COL Robbie Mertz Univ. of Michigan 
77 CHI Mark Forest Lehigh Univ. 
78 NYRB Sean McSherry Princeton Univ. 
79 ATL PASS  
80 RSL PASS  
81 NE PASS  
82 MTL PASS  
83 VAN PASS  
84 NYRB Joey Piatczyc West Virginia Univ. 
85 CIN PASS  
86 LA PASS  
87 DAL Sam Ebstein Univ. of California 
88 DAL Dylan Castanheira Columbia Univ. 
89 RSL PASS  
90 CLB Rafael Mentzingen Valparaiso Univ. 
91 CLB PASS  
92 MTL PASS  
93 SKC PASS  
94 MIN Mitchell Osmond Univ. of Rio Grande 
95 POR David Zalzman Univ. of Memphis 
96 ORL PASS  
 
NOTE 
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2020 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 9, 2020 (ROUNDS 3-4: Jan. 13, 2020) 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 MIA Robbie Robinson [Ga] Clemson Univ. 
2 NSH Jack Maher [Ga] Indiana Univ. 
3 MIA Dylan Nealis Georgetown Univ. 
4 VAN Ryan Raposo [Ga] Syracuse Univ. 
5 ORL Daryl Dike [Ga] Univ. of Virginia 
6 NE Henry Kessler [Ga] Univ. of Virginia 
7 CLB Miguel Berry Univ. of San Diego 
8 HOU Garrett McLaughlin Southern Methodist Univ. 
9 MTL Jeremy Kelly Univ. of North Carolina 
10 NYR % Patrick Seagrist Marquette Univ. 
11 NSH & Alistair Johnston Wake Forest Univ. 
12 SJ Tanner Beason Stanford Univ. 
13 NSH # Elliot Panicco Univ. of North Carolina Charlotte 
14 DAL Nkosi Burgess Seattle Univ. 
15 NYR Cherif Dieye Univ. of Louisville 
16 POR Aaron Molloy Pennsylvania State Univ. 
17 DAL Cal Jennings Univ. of Central Florida 
18 MIN Noah Billingsley Univ. of California, Santa Barbara 
19 TOR Nyal Higgins Syracuse Univ. 
20 RSL Dayonn Harris Univ. of Connecticut 
21 DC @ Simon Lefebvre Temple Univ. 
22 NYC Jesús Perez Univ. of Illinois at Chicago 
23 ATL Patrick Nielsen Michigan State Univ. 
24 LFC Paulo Pita Marshall Univ. 
25 TOR Ifunanyachi Achara Georgetown Univ. 
26 CHI Jonathan Jimenez Univ. of the Pacific 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
27 SJ Jack Skahan Univ. of North Carolina  
28 NSH Tanner Dieterich Clemson Univ. 
29 CIN Rey Ortiz Univ. of Portland 
30 NE Simon Lekressner Univ. of California 
31 ORL Joey DeZart Wake Forest Univ. 
32 VAN Daniel Gagliardi Florida International Univ. 
33 TOR Malick Mbaye Clemson Univ. 
34 HOU Luka Prpa Marquette Univ. 
35 SEA Danny Reynolds Univ. of North Carolina Wilmington 
36 NYR Wallis Lapsley Univ. of California, Davis 
37 COL Robin Afamefuna Univ. of Virginia 
38 SJ Jon Bell Univ. of Maryland, Baltimore County 
39 ORL Jonathan Dean Univ. of Central Florida 
40 DAL Manuel Ferriol James Madison Univ. 
41 NYR Deri Corfe Wright State Univ. 
42 DC Josh Fawole Loyola Univ. Maryland 
43 NE Keegan Meyer High Point Univ. 
44 ORL Austin Aviza Providence College 
45 LA Tom Smart Univ. of Akron 
46 RSL Michael Wetungu Michigan State Univ. 
47 CLB Remi Prieur Saint Mary’s College 
48 NYC Felicien Dumas Univ. of Notre Dame 
49 CLB Danny Griffin Providence College 
50 LFC Jack Hallahan Univ. of Michigan 
51 TOR Simon Waever Indiana Univ. 
52 SEA Timo Mehlich Univ. of Nevada Las Vegas 
 
 
% CHI trade No. 10 overall selection in 2020 to NYR for $100,000 general allocation money 
& COL trade No. 11 overall selection in 2020 to NSH for $75,000 general allocation money 
# NE trade No. 13 overall selection in 2020 to NSH for $50,000 general allocation money, $50,000 
conditional allocation money 
@ PHI trade No. 21 overall selection in 2020, No. 21 selection in 2020 Allocation Ranking to DC 
for No. 17 selection in 2020 Allocation Ranking, potential $50,000 in General Allocation Money 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
53 CIN Joris Ahlinvi Indiana University 
54 NSH Shak Adams Florida Gulf Coast Univ. 
55 VAN PASS  
56 MTL PASS  
57 ORL Nick O'Callaghan Florida International Univ. 
58 KC Jaret Townsend Univ. of Washington 
59 CLB Ryo Shimazaki Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 
60 MTL PASS  
61 MTL PASS  
62 NYR Stavros Zarokostas Univ. of Rhode Island 
63 COL PASS  
64 SJ PASS  
65 DC Andrew Verdi Univ. of Michigan 
66 DAL Derek Waldeck Stanford Univ. 
67 NYR Barry Sharifi Loyola Univ. Maryland 
68 POR Zac McGraw U.S. Military Academy West Point 
69 DC PASS  
70 HOU Duncan Turnbull Univ. of Notre Dame 
71 LA PASS  
72 RSL PASS  
73 PHI PASS  
74 NYC Parker Siegfried Ohio State Univ. 
75 ATL Phillip Goodrum Univ. of North Carolina Wilmington 
76 LFC Jorge Gonzalez Southern Illinois Univ. Edwardsville 
77 TOR PASS  
78 SEA Julian Avila-Good Seattle Univ. 
 
Round 4 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
79 DAL Anders Engebretsen Saint Mary’s College 
80 NSH Luke Haakenson Creighton Univ. 
81 LA PASS  
82 VAN PASS  
83 ORL PASS  
84 KC James Kasak Virginia Tech State Univ. 
85 CLB PASS  
86 HOU Kyle Edwards Univ. of Texas Rio Grande Valley 
87 COL PASS  
88 MIN Matthew Bentley Missouri State Univ. 
89 COL PASS  
90 SJ PASS  
91 DC PASS  
92 DAL Aidan Megally Loyola Univ. Chicago 
93 NYR Niko Petridis St. John's University 
94 POR Joergen Oland Fordham Univ. 
95 DC PASS  
96 MIN Andrew Booth Florida International Univ. 
97 LA PASS  
98 RSL PASS  
99 PHI PASS  
100 NYC PASS  
101 PHI PASS  
102 LFC Younes Boudadi Creighton Univ. 
103 TOR PASS  
104 CHI PASS  
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MLS DRAFT HISTORY 
 
2021 MLS SUPERDRAFT 
January 21, 2021 
 
Round 1 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
1 ATX Daniel Pereira  [Ga] Virginia Tech Univ. 
2 CIN Calvin Harris  [Ga] Wake Forest Univ. 
3 COL Philip Mayaka  [Ga] Clemson Univ. 
4 DC Kimarni Smith Clemson Univ. 
5 DC % Michael DeShields NE Revolution II / Wake Forest Univ. 
6 HOU Ethan Bartlow  [Ga] Univ. of Washington 
7 RSL Bret Halsey  [Ga] Univ. of Virginia 
8 ORL Derek Dodson Georgetown Univ. 
9 VAN David Egbo Univ. of Akron 
10 MCF Josh Penn Indy Eleven / Indiana Univ. 
11 ATX Freddy Kleemann Univ. of Washington 
12 SJ Thomas Williamson Univ. of California 
13 NYR Luther Archimede Syracuse Univ. 
14 LFC Daniel Trejo California State Univ., Northridge 
15 DAL Nicky Hernandez North Texas SC/Southern Methodist Univ. 
16 LA Josh Drack Univ. of Denver 
17 MIN & Justin McMaster Wake Forest Univ. 
18 MIN # Nabilai Kibunguchy Univ. of California, Davis 
19 ORL Rio Hope-Gund Georgetown Univ. 
20 NSH Irakoze Donasiyano Univ. of Virginia 
21 ATX @ Aedan Stanley Sporting KC II / Duke Univ. 
22 ORL Brandon Hackenberg Penn State Univ. 
23 VAN Javain Brown Atlanta United 2 / Univ. of South Florida 
24 NE Edward Kizza Univ. of Pittsburgh 
25 TOR Matt Di Rosa Univ. of Maryland 
26 MCF Aime Mabika Univ. of Kentucky 
27 CLB Justin Malou Clemson Univ. 
 
Round 2 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
28 ATX Daniel Steedman Atlanta United 2 / Univ. of Virginia 
29 CIN Avionne Flanagan Univ. of South Florida 
30 HOU Kristofer Strickler Virginia Tech Univ. 
31 ATL % Josh Bauer Univ. of New Hampshire 
32 DC % Logan Panchot Stanford Univ. 
33 CHI Jackson Ragen Univ. of Michigan 
34 RSL Elijah Amo Univ. of Louisville 
35 LA Preston Judd Sporting KC II / Univ. of Denver 
36 NSH Tom Judge James Madison Univ. 
37 MCF Joseph Hafferty Oregon State Univ. 
38 MIN Sean O'Hearn NE Revolution II / Georgetown Univ. 
39 SJ George Asomani North Carolina State Univ. 
40 NYR Lamine Conte Univ. of Louisville 
41 LFC CC Uche Ohio State Univ. 
42 COL PASS  
43 POR Dawson McCartney Dartmouth College 
44 NYC Ben Di Rosa Univ. of Maryland 
45 TOR Nathaniel Crofts Univ. of Virginia 
46 VAN Eric Iloski UCLA 
47 CHI Christian Pinzon California State Univ., Fullerton 
48 DAL Colin Shutler Univ. of Virginia 
49 ORL Andrew Pannenberg Wake Forest Univ. 
50 KC Matt Constant Univ. of North Carolina 
51 NE Francois Dulysse NE Revolution II / Manhattan College 
52 CLB Joshua Jackson-Ketchup Ohio State Univ. 
53 VAN Joel Harrison Univ. of Michigan 
54 CIN Jonas Fjeldberg Univ. of Dayton 
 
% ATL trade No. 5 and No. 32 overall selection in 2021 to DC for No. 31 overall selection and 
$125,000 general allocation money 
& NYC trade No. 17 overall selection in 2021 to MIN for $50,000 general allocation money 
# TOR trade No. 18 overall selection in 2021 to MIN for No. 25 overall selection in 2021 and 
$50,000 general allocation money 
@ COL trade No. 21 overall selection in 2021 to ATX for $50,000 general allocation money 
 

Round 3 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER COLLEGE/CLUB 
55 ATX Noah Lawrence Ohio State Univ. 
56 CIN Matthew Vowinkel Hofstra Univ. 
57 HOU Brandon Terwege Southern Methodist Univ. 
58 CLB PASS  
59 ATL Aiden McFadden Univ. of Notre Dame 
60 CHI Mitch Guitar Indy Eleven / Univ. of Wisconsin 
61 RSL Aris Briggs Georgia State Univ. 
62 LA PASS  
63 MTL Giuseppe Barone Michigan State Univ. 
64 TOR Paul Rothrock Georgetown Univ. 
65 MTL PASS  
66 SJ PASS  
67 NYR AJ Marcucci Connecticut College 
68 LFC Alvaro Quezada Univ. of California, Irvine 
69 COL PASS  
70 POR Diego Gutierrez Creighton Univ. 
71 NYC Vuk Latinovich Univ. of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
72 TOR Jon-Talen Maples Southern Methodist Univ. 
73 NSH Sondre Norheim Syracuse Univ. 
74 NSH Tor Saunders Coastal Carolina Univ. 
75 DAL Thibaut Jacquel Campbell Univ. 
76 DAL Mark Salas Univ. of North Carolina 
77 KC Jamil Roberts Marshall Univ. 
78 NE PASS  
79 DAL Giovanni Montesdeoca Univ. of North Carolina 
80 SEA TJ Bush James Madison Univ. 
81 NYR PASS  
82.* KC PASS  
83.* MCF PASS  
84.* RSL Rene White New Jersey Inst. of Technology 
85.* MCF PASS  
86.* NSH Leroy Enzugusi Drake Univ. 
 
* compensatory selections for any club which previously received a 2021 SuperDraft Round 4 
selection via trade 
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EXPANSION/DISPERSAL DRAFTS 
 
 
1998 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(CHICAGO FIRE/MIAMI FUSION) 
November 6, 1997 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER  LAST CLUB 
1. CHI Danny Pena  Los Angeles Galaxy 
LA protect Harut Karapetyan 
2. MIA David Vaudreuil D.C. United 
DC protect Scott Garlick 
3. CHI Kevin Hartman Los Angeles Galaxy 
LA protect Steve Jolley 
4. MIA John Maessner D.C. United 
DC protect Roy Wegerle 
5. CHI Manuel Lagos MetroStars 
MET protect Brian Bliss 
6. MIA Kris Kelderman  D.C. United 
Maximum three players selected from DC 
7. CHI Jason Farrell Columbus Crew 
CLB protect Billy Thompson 
8. MIA Joey Martinez Dallas Burn 
DAL protect Eric Dade 
9. CHI Jorge Salcedo  Columbus Crew 
CLB protect Mike Clark 
10. MIA Jeff Cassar  Dallas Burn 
DAL protect Temoc Suarez 
11. CHI Zach Thornton  MetroStars 
MET protect Jeff Zaun 
12. MIA Nelson Vargas  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
TB protect Alan Prampin 
13. CHI Francis Okaroh  New England Revolution 
NE protect Steve Klein 
14. MIA Cle Kooiman  Tampa Bay Mutiny 
TB protect Sam George 
15. CHI Diego Gutierrez Kansas City Wizards 
KC protect Brian Johnson 
16. MIA Ramiro Corrales  San Jose Clash 
SJ protect Shawn Medved 
17. CHI Andrew Lewis  MetroStars 
Maximum three players selected from MET 
18. MIA Matt Kmosko  Colorado Rapids 
COL protect Sean Henderson 
19. CHI Brian Bates  Colorado Rapids 
COL protect Paul Grafer 
20. MIA Scott Budnick Tampa Bay Mutiny 
Maximum three players selected from TB 
21. CHI A.J. Wood  Columbus Crew 
Maximum three players selected from CLB 
22. MIA Wade Webber  Dallas Burn 
Maximum three players selected from DAL 
23. CHI Steve Patterson Colorado Rapids 
Maximum three players selected from COL 
24. MIA Brian Taylor Los Angeles Galaxy 
Maximum three players selected from LA 
 
Current MLS teams could protect 11 players on their roster. Current teams could lose a maximum 
of three players in the Expansion Draft. Also, once a player has been claimed from a current 
team’s non-protected roster, that same team may move a player from its non-protected roster to 
its protected roster. 
 
 

 
2002 MLS DISPERSAL/ALLOCATION DRAFT 
(TAMPA BAY MUTINY/MIAMI FUSION) 
February 11, 2002 - W Hotel – New York, NY 
 
2002 MLS DISPERSAL DRAFT 
 
Round 1 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1. COL Chris Henderson Miami Fusion 
2. NE Jim Rooney Miami Fusion 
3. DC Lazo Alavanja Miami Fusion 
4. KC Eric Quill Tampa Bay Mutiny 
5. DAL Josh Keller Tampa Bay Mutiny 
6. MET TB #3 overall 2002 SuperDraft selection 
7. CLB Brian Dunseth Miami Fusion 
8. CHI  MIA #10 overall 2002 SuperDraft selection 
9. CLB# Eric Denton Tampa Bay Mutiny 
10. SJ pass   
 
# CLB acquired #9 overall Dispersal Draft pick from LA in exchange for CLB’s #38th overall pick in 
the 2002 SuperDraft 
 
Round 2  
PICK  TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1. COL Kyle Beckerman  Miami Fusion 
2. NE Alex Pineda Chacon Miami Fusion 
3. DC PASS 
4. KC Preki Miami Fusion 
5. DAL Jeff Cassar Miami Fusion 
6. MET PASS 
7. CLB PASS 
8. CHI  PASS 
9. LA PASS 
 
Round 3 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1. COL PASS 
2. NE Shaker Asad  Miami Fusion 
3. KC PASS 
4. DAL PASS 
 
Round 4 
PICK  TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1. NE PASS 
 
 
2002 MLS ALLOCATION DRAFT 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1. COL Pablo Mastroeni Miami Fusion 
2. NE Mamadou Diallo Tampa Bay Mutiny 
3. DC Nick Rimando Miami Fusion 
4. MET# Diego Serna Miami Fusion 
5. NE Carlos Llamosa Miami Fusion 
6. NE Steve Ralston Tampa Bay Mutiny 
7. DAL  TB #1 overall 2002 SuperDraft selection 
8. SJ%  Devin Barclay Tampa Bay Mutiny 
9. LA Tyrone Marshall Miami Fusion 
 
# MET acquired the #4 Allocation pick from COL in exchange for Mark Chung and MET’s #16 and 
#29 overall picks in 2002 SuperDraft 
 
% SJ acquired the #8 Allocation pick from LA in exchange for the #9 Allocation pick and SJ’s #25 
overall pick in 2002 SuperDraft 
 
 
PLAYERS NOT SELECTED  
PLAYER FORMER TEAM 
Addo, Joseph TB 
Bilyk, Jeff MIA 
Bishop, Ian MIA 
Brown, Adin TB 
Curtis, Ali TB 
Jair TB 
Kartes, Gus TB 
Lowery, John TB 
McCarty, Chad TB 
McKinley, Ivan MIA 
Pena, Danny TB 
Sonora, Diego TB 
Torres, Johnny MIA 
Trittshcuh, Steve TB 
Woan, Ian TB 
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2005 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(CHIVAS USA/REAL SALT LAKE) 
November 19, 2004 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
ROUND 1 
1. CHV Arturo Torres Los Angeles Galaxy 
LA protect Paul Broome 
2. RSL Andy Williams Chicago Fire 
CHI protect Evan Whitfield 
 
ROUND 2 
3. CHV Orlando Perez Chicago Fire 
CHI protect Scott Buete 
4. RSL D.J. Countess Chicago Fire 
Maximum three players selected from CHI 
 
ROUND 3 
5. CHV Ezra Hendrickson D.C. United 
DC protect Ryan Nelsen 
6. RSL Pablo Brenes MetroStars 
MET protect Zach Wells 
 
ROUND 4 
7. CHV Francisco Gomez Kansas City Wizards 
KC protect Alex Zotinca 
8. RSL Brian Kamler New England Revolution 
NE protect Joey Franchino 
 
ROUND 5 
9. CHV Antonio de la Torre Colorado Rapids 
COL protect Seth Trembly 
10. RSL Nelson Akwari Columbus Crew 
CLB protect David Testo 
 
ROUND 6 
11. CHV Matt Taylor Kansas City Wizards 
KC protect Igor Simutenkov 
12. RSL Chris Brown San Jose Earthquakes 
SJ protect Jon Conway 
 
ROUND 7 
13. CHV Craig Ziadie MetroStars 
MET protect Jonny Walker 
14. RSL Matt Behncke FC Dallas 
DAL protect Philip Salyer 
 
ROUND 8 
15. CHV Jamil Walker San Jose Earthquakes 
SJ protect Wes Hart 
16. RSL Rusty Pierce New England Revolution 
NE protect Carlos Llamosa 
 
ROUND 9 
17. CHV Thiago Martins D.C. United 
DC protect Troy Perkins 
18. RSL Kevin Ara D.C. United 
Maximum three players selected from DC 
 
ROUND 10 
19. CHV Jeff Stewart Colorado Rapids 
COL protect GK Scott Vallow 
20. RSL Erick Scott Columbus Crew 
End of draft 
 
 
Current MLS teams could protect 12 players on their Senior Roster (consisting of players on a 
team’s senior roster at the end of the season and newly graduated Project-40 players). Players on 
the developmental roster of current teams were not part of the Expansion Draft. No more than one 
senior international player could go unprotected by any current team (players who become senior 
internationals in 2005 were also considered senior internationals for this draft. Current teams 
could lose a maximum of three players in the Expansion Draft. Also, once a player has been 
claimed from a current team’s non-protected roster, that same team may move a player from its 
non-protected roster to its protected roster. Chivas USA won a coin toss and opted to have the 
first selection in the 2004 Expansion Draft. As a result, Real Salt Lake had the first selection in the 
2005 MLS SuperDraft. 
 

 
2007 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(TORONTO FC) 
November 17, 2006 
 
 
PICK PLAYER  LAST CLUB 
1. Paulo Nagamura Los Angeles Galaxy 
2. Danny O’Rourke New York Red Bulls 
3. Jose Cancela New England Revolution 
4. Adrian Serioux Houston Dynamo 
5. Nate Jaqua Chicago Fire 
6. Rod Dyachenko D.C. United 
7. Jason Kreis Real Salt Lake 
8. Tim Regan Chivas USA 
9. Ritchie Kotschau Columbus Crew 
10. Will Hesmer Kansas City Wizards 
 
Each team could protect 11 players from its 28-man roster (Senior and Developmental rosters 
combined). Generation adidas players are automatically protected. (Players in this category who 
are “graduated” to the Senior Roster at the end of the 2006 season are not automatically 
protected.) Teams may make available no more than one Senior International player. Toronto FC 
could select no more than one player from any given MLS team. For Toronto FC, domestic 
players were considered Canadian citizens or Canadian permanent residents. Toronto FC were 
allowed up to four Senior Internationals (non-domestic players who turn 25 years or older during 
the year), with up to three additional Senior Internationals who would qualify as domestic players 
on a U.S.-based MLS team. 
 
 
2008 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES) 
November 21, 2007 
 
 
PICK PLAYER  LAST CLUB 
1. Ryan Cochrane Houston Dynamo 
2. Clarence Goodson FC Dallas 
3. Ned Grabavoy Columbus Crew 
4. James Riley New England Revolution 
5. Joe Vide  New York Red Bulls 
6. Ivan Guerrero Chicago Fire 
7. Brian Carroll D.C. United 
8. Jason Hernandez Chivas USA 
9. Gavin Glinton LA Galaxy 
10. Chris Pozniak Toronto FC 
 
Teams could protect 11 players between their Senior and their Developmental Roster (other than 
Project 40/Generation adidas players who have not been graduated at the end of the 2007 
season). If San Jose selected a Developmental Player it must offer him a Senior Roster position 
and he must be on San Jose’s Senior Roster as of Roster Compliance Date. Once a player has 
been claimed from a team’s non-protected roster, that team is eliminated from the expansion draft 
and may not lose any further players. 
 
 
2009 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC) 
November 26, 2008 
 
 
PICK PLAYER  LAST CLUB 
1. Nate Jaqua Houston Dynamo 
2. Nathan Sturgis Real Salt Lake 
3. Jeff Parke New York Red Bulls 
4. Jarrod Smith Toronto FC 
5. Khano Smith New England Revolution 
6. Peter Vagenas Los Angeles Galaxy 
7. Tyson Wahl Kansas City Wizards 
8. James Riley New England Revolution 
9. Stephen King Chicago Fire 
10. Brad Evans Columbus Crew 
 
Teams could protect 11 players between their Senior and their Developmental Roster (other than 
Project 40/Generation adidas players who have not been graduated at the end of the 2008 
season). Teams could make available a number of international players equal to their total 
number of international players minus 3, provided that if a team has 3 or less international players 
it may make available not more than 1. If Seattle selected a Developmental Player it must offer 
him a Senior Roster position and he must be on Seattle’s Senior Roster as of Roster Compliance 
Date. Once a player has been claimed from a team’s non-protected roster, that team is eliminated 
from the expansion draft and may not lose any further players. 
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2010 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(PHILADELPHIA UNION) 
November 25, 2009 
 
PICK PLAYER  LAST CLUB 
1. Jordan Harvey Colorado Rapids 
2. Andrew Jacobsen D.C. United  
3. Brad Knighton New England Revolution 
4. Sebastien Le Toux Seattle Sounders FC 
5. Stefani Miglioranzi Los Angeles Galaxy 
6. Alejandro Moreno Columbus Crew 
7. Dave Myrie Chicago Fire  
8. Shea Salinas San Jose Earthquakes 
9. Shavar Thomas Chivas USA 
10. Nick Zimmerman New York Red Bulls 
 
Teams could protect 11 players between their Senior and their Developmental Roster (other than 
Generation adidas players who have not been graduated at the end of the 2009 season, and 
Home Grown Players). Teams could make available a number of international players equal to 
their total number of international players minus 3, provided that if a team has 3 or less 
international players it may make available not more than 1. If Philadelphia selected a 
Developmental Player it must offer him a Senior Roster position and he must be on Philadelphia’s 
Senior Roster as of Roster Compliance Date. Once a player has been claimed from a team’s non-
protected roster, that team is eliminated from the expansion draft and may not lose any further 
players. On the first day of the Discovery/Allocation Period, Philadelphia will have priority over 
players who played professionally in the USL First or Second Division in 2009, subject to another 
MLS team’s right of first refusal.  
 
 
 
 
2011 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(PORTLAND TIMBERS / VANCOUVER WHITECAPS FC) 
November 24, 2010 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 POR Dax McCarty FC Dallas 
2 VAN Sanna Nyassi Seattle Sounders FC 
3 POR Eric Brunner Columbus Crew 
4 VAN Atiba Harris  FC Dallas 
5 POR Adam Moffat  Columbus Crew 
6 VAN Nathan Sturgis  Seattle Sounders FC 
7 POR Anthony Wallace Colorado Rapids 
8 VAN Shea Salinas Philadelphia Union 
9 POR David Horst  Real Salt Lake 
10 VAN Alan Gordon  Chivas USA 
11 POR Robbie Findley Real Salt Lake 
12 VAN O'Brian White Toronto FC 
13 POR Peter Lowry Chicago Fire 
14 VAN Alejandro Moreno  Philadelphia Union 
15 POR Jonathan Bornstein Chivas USA 
16 VAN Joe Cannon San Jose Earthquakes 
17 POR Jordan Graye D.C. United 
18 VAN Jonathan Leathers  Sporting Kansas City 
19 POR Arturo Alvarez San Jose Earthquakes 
20 VAN John Thorrington Chicago Fire 
 
Teams could protect 11 players from their 2010 roster. Generation adidas players (who did not 
graduate at the end of the 2010 season) and Homegrown players are automatically protected and 
do not count against a team’s 11 protected roster spots. Designated Players with a no trade 
clause in their contract must be protected.  MLS Clubs may lose no more than two players from 
their 2010 roster during the Expansion Draft. If Vancouver/Portland selected a Developmental 
Player, it must offer him a Senior Roster position and he must be on the Senior Roster as of 
Roster Compliance Date. Clubs may make available a number of international players equal to 
their total number of international players minus three, provided that if a Club has three or fewer 
international players it may make available not more than one. 
 
Through the Expansion Priority Draft, Portland earned the first selection in the Expansion Draft. 

 
2012 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(MONTRÉAL IMPACT) 
November 23, 2011 
 
PICK PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 Brian Ching Houston Dynamo 
2 Zarek Valentin Chivas USA 
3 Justin Mapp Philadelphia Union 
4 Bobby Burling San Jose Earthquakes 
5 Jeb Brovsky Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
6 Collen Warner Real Salt Lake 
7 Josh Gardner Columbus Crew 
8 Sanna Nyassi Colorado Rapids 
9 James Riley Seattle Sounders FC 
10 Seth Sinovic Sporting Kansas City 
 
Each current MLS club could protect 11 players from their 2011 roster. Generation adidas 
players and Homegrown players were automatically protected. Designated Players did not 
have to be protected unless the player has a no trade clause in his contract. Each MLS club 
could lose no more than one player from their 2011 roster through the Expansion Draft. 
 
 
2014 MLS DISPERSAL DRAFT 
(CHIVAS USA) 
November 19, 2014 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER 
1 FC Dallas Dan Kennedy 
2 New York City FC Matthew Dunn 
3 Sporting Kansas City Pass 
4 D.C. United Thomas McNamara 
5 New England Revolution Pass 
6 Montreal Impact Donny Toia 
7 Orlando City SC Pass 
8 Colorado Rapids Caleb Calvert 
9 San Jose Earthquakes Kristopher Tyrpak 
10 Real Salt Lake Pass 
11 Houston Dynamo Pass 
12 Portland Timbers Pass 
13 Chicago Fire Pass 
14 Toronto FC Marco Delgado 
15 Columbus Crew SC Pass 
16 LA Galaxy Pass 
17 Philadelphia Union Pass 
18 New York Red Bulls Pass 
19 Seattle Sounders FC Pass 
20 Vancouver Whitecaps FC Pass 
 
The draft order was determined by a draw of envelopes. The MLS clubs that qualified for the 2014 
MLS Cup Playoffs were given one envelope, while all non-playoff teams, along with 2015 
expansion teams New York City FC and Orlando City SC, were awarded two envelopes. The draft 
picks could not be traded between clubs. The draft concluded when every team passed. 
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2015 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(ORLANDO CITY SC / NEW YORK CITY FC) 
December 10, 2014 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 ORL Donovan Ricketts Portland Timbers 
2 NYC Ned Grabavoy Real Salt Lake 
3 ORL Tony Cascio Colorado Rapids 
4 NYC Patrick Mullins New England Revolution 
5 ORL Jalil Anibaba Seattle Sounders FC 
6 NYC Jason Hernandez San Jose Earthquakes 
7 ORL Pedro Ribeiro Philadelphia Union 
8 NYC Daniel Lovitz Toronto FC 
9 ORL Lewis Neal D.C. United 
10 NYC Tony Taylor New England Revolution 
11 ORL Jairo Arrieta Columbus Crew SC 
12 NYC Mehdi Ballouchy Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
13 ORL Heath Pearce Montreal Impact 
14 NYC George John FC Dallas 
15 ORL Danny Mwanga Colorado Rapids 
16 NYC Thomas McNamara D.C. United 
17 ORL Mark Sherrod Houston Dynamo 
18 NYC Sal Zizzo Sporting Kansas City 
19 ORL Eric Gehrig Columbus Crew SC 
20 NYC Chris Wingert Real Salt Lake 
 
Each MLS club had the opportunity to protect 11 players from their 2014 roster. Generation adidas 
players (who did not graduate at the end of the 2014 season) and Homegrown players on a club’s 
supplemental roster were automatically protected and did not count against a team’s 11 protected 
roster spots. Designated Players did not have to be protected unless the player has a no trade 
clause in his contract. Once two players were claimed from a team’s non-protected roster, that 
team was eliminated from the expansion draft and could not lose any further players. In addition, 
once a player was claimed from a club’s non-protected roster, that club could move a player from 
its non-protected roster to its protected roster. 
 
Through the Priority Draft, Orlando City SC earned the first selection in the Expansion Draft. 
 
 
2017 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(ATLANTA UNITED / MINNESOTA UNITED FC) 
November 23, 2011 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 ATL Donny Toia Montreal Impact 
2 MIN Chris Duvall New York Red Bulls 
3 ATL Zach Loyd  FC Dallas 
4 MIN Collen Warner Houston Dynamo 
5 ATL Clint Irwin Toronto FC 
6 MIN Mohammed Saeid Columbus Crew SC 
7 ATL Mikey Ambrose Orlando City SC 
8 MIN Jeff Attinella Real Salt Lake 
9 ATL Alec Kann Sporting Kansas City 
10 MIN Femi Hollinger-Janzen New England Revolution 
 
Each current MLS club could protect 11 players from their 2016 roster. Generation adidas players 
and Homegrown players were automatically protected. Option Decline Free Agents and Out of 
Contracts Free Agents were part of the Expansion Draft and are not automatically protected. 
Designated Players did not have to be protected unless the player has a no trade clause in his 
contract. Clubs were restricted in the number of international player(s) they could make available, 
a number of international players equal to their total number of international players minus three 
(with a minimum of one). If a Supplemental/Reserve Roster Player was selected, the selecting 
club must offer him a Senior Roster position and he must remain on the Senior Roster as of 
Roster Compliance Date. Each MLS club could lose no more than one player from their 2016 
roster through the Expansion Draft. 
 
Through the Priority Draft, Atlanta United earned the first selection in the Expansion Draft. 
 

 
2018 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(LOS ANGELES FOOTBALL CLUB) 
December 12, 2017 
 
PICK PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 Tyler Miller Seattle Sounders FC 
2 Latif Blessing Sporting Kansas City 
3 Marco Ureña San Jose Earthquakes 
4 Jukka Raitala Columbus Crew SC 
5 Raheem Edwards Toronto FC 
 
Each current MLS club protected 11 players from their 2017 roster. Generation adidas players 
(who did not graduate at the end of the 2017 season) and Homegrown Players on a club’s off-
budget roster are automatically protected and do not count against a team’s 11 protected roster 
spots. Designated Players are not automatically protected. If a Designated Player has a no trade 
clause in his contract, then the club must protect him in the Expansion Draft. Once one player has 
been selected from a team’s unprotected roster, that team may not lose any further players (all 
additional players from that team become ineligible for selection). 
 
2019 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(FC CINCINNATI) 
December 11, 2018 
 
PICK PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 Darren Mattocks D.C. United 
2 Kei Kamara Vancouver Whitecaps FC 
3 Roland Lamah FC Dallas 
4 Eric Alexander Houston Dynamo 
5 Hassan Ndam New York Red Bulls 
 
The five teams who had players selected by the Los Angeles Football Club during the 2018 MLS 
Expansion Draft were exempt from the 2019 Expansion Draft: Seattle Sounders FC, Sporting 
Kansas City, San Jose Earthquakes, Columbus Crew SC and Toronto FC. 
 
Each remaining MLS club protected 11 players from their 2018 roster. Generation adidas players 
(who did not graduate at the end of the 2017 season) and Homegrown Players on a club’s off-
budget roster are automatically protected and do not count against a team’s 11 protected roster 
spots. Designated Players are not automatically protected. If a Designated Player has a no trade 
clause in his contract, then the club must protect him in the Expansion Draft. Once one player has 
been selected from a team’s unprotected roster, that team may not lose any further players (all 
additional players from that team become ineligible for selection). 
 
2020 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(INTER MIAMI CF / NASHVILLE SC) 
November 23, 2019 
 
PICK TEAM PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 MCF Ben Sweat New York City FC 
2 NSH Abu Danladi Minnesota United FC 
3 MCF Alvas Powell FC Cincinnati 
4 NSH Zarek Valentin Portland Timbers 
5 MCF Lee Nguyen Los Angeles Football Club 
6 NSH Jalil Anibaba New England Revolution 
7 MCF Luis Argudo Columbus Crew SC 
8 NSH Brandon Vazquez Atlanta United 
9 MCF Bryan Meredith Seattle Sounders FC 
10 NSH Jimmy Medranda Sporting Kansas City 
 
The five teams who had players selected by FC Cincinnati during the 2019 MLS Expansion Draft 
were exempt from the 20120 Expansion Draft: D.C. United, FC Dallas, the Houston Dynamo, New 
York Red Bulls, and Vancouver Whitecaps FC. 
 
Each remaining MLS club protected 12 players from their 2019 roster. MLS Homegrown Players 
ages 25 and under (those born during or after 1994), as well as Generation adidas players that did 
not graduate from the program following the 2019 season are automatically protected. Designated 
Players were not automatically protected. If a Designated Player had a no-trade clause in his 
contract, then the club must protect him in the Expansion Draft. Once one player was selected 
from a team’s unprotected roster, that team could not lose any further players (all additional 
players from that team became ineligible for selection). 
 
Through the Priority Draft, Inter Miami CF earned the first selection in the Expansion Draft. 
 
 
2021 MLS EXPANSION DRAFT 
(AUSTIN FC) 
December 15, 2020 
 
PICK PLAYER LAST CLUB 
1 Danny Hoesen San Jose Earthquakes 
2 Jared Stroud New York Red Bulls 
3 Brady Scott Nashville SC 
4  Joe Corona LA Galaxy 
5 Kamal Miller Orlando City SC 
 
10 teams were exempt from losing players after having players selected in the 2020 MLS 
Expansion Draft: Atlanta United, FC Cincinnati, Columbus Crew SC, Sporting Kansas City, Los 
Angeles Football Club, Minnesota United FC, New England Revolution, New York City FC, 
Portland Timbers and Seattle Sounders FC. The remaining 16 teams were allowed to protect up 
to 12 eligible players. 
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SUPPORTERS’ SHIELD WINNERS 
 
The Supporters’ Shield was created in the early years of Major League Soccer by the League’s 
fans to celebrate the accomplishments of the team with the best record over the course of the 
regular season. In 1998 the final designs of Supporters’s Shield – a bronze, arrowhead-shaped 
trophy - was unveiled at the first-ever Supporters’ Summit, a meeting of team fans from every 
MLS city that took place on the weekend of MLS Cup 1998. Since then, the Supporters’ Shield 
has been passed on from fans of previous year’s winner to the new winner’s supporters. 
 
YEAR W L T PTS GF GA Playoff Result 
 
TAMPA BAY MUTINY 
1996 20 12 0 58 66 51 East Finals 
D.C. UNITED 
1997 21 11 0 55 70 53 MLS Cup Champion 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
1998 24 8 0 68 85 44 West Finals 
D.C. UNITED 
1999 23 9 0 57 65 43 MLS Cup Champion 
KANSAS CITY WIZARDS 
2000 16 7 9 57 47 29 MLS Cup Champion 
MIAMI FUSION FC 
2001 16 5 5 53 57 36 Semifinals 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
2002 16 9 3 51 44 33 MLS Cup Champion 
CHICAGO FIRE 
2003 15 7 8 53 53 43 MLS Cup Runner-up 
COLUMBUS CREW 
2004 12 5 13 49 40 32 Quarterfinals 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
2005 18 4 10 64 53 31 Quarterfinals 
D.C. UNITED 
2006 15 7 10 55 52 38 Semifinals 
2007 16 7 7 55 56 34 Quarterfinals 
COLUMBUS CREW 
2008 17 7 6 57 50 36 MLS Cup Champion 
2009 13 7 10 49 41 31 Quarterfinals 
LOS ANGELES GALAXY 
2010 18 7 5 59 44 26 Semifinals 
2011 19 5 10 67 48 28 MLS Cup Champion 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
2012 19 6 9 66 72 43 Quarterfinals 
NEW YORK RED BULLS 
2013 17 9 8 59 58 41 Quarterfinals 
SEATTLE SOUNDERS FC 
2014 20 10 4 64 65 50 Semifinals 
NEW YORK RED BULLS 
2015 18 10 6 60 62 43 Semifinals 
FC DALLAS 
2016 17 8 9 60 50 40 Semifinals 
TORONTO FC 
2017 20 5 9 69 74 37 MLS Cup Champion 
NEW YORK RED BULLS 
2018 22 7 5 71 62 33 Semifinals 
LOS ANGELES FOOTBALL CLUB 
2019 21 4 9 72 85 37 Semifinals 
PHILADELPHIA UNION 
2020 14 4 5 47 44 20 Quarterfinals 
 
SUPPORTERS’ SHIELD ON FINAL DAY 
 
In 2018, the New York Red Bulls overturned a one-point deficit for the top spot in the standings on 
Decision Day, the second time in league history one team overcame another to clinch the Shield. 
The first time was in 2001, when Miami Fusion FC overtook the Chicago Fire in the final round of 
games played to secure the best overall record (by virtue of better head-to-head record in the 
regular season). 
 
On nine other occasions, the Supporters’ Shield has also been decided on the season’s final day, 
but the team leading the Shield race into the final round of matches held onto that placing: 2000 
(Kansas City Wizards), 2004 (Columbus Crew), 2009 (Columbus Crew), 2010 (LA Galaxy), 2013 
(New York Red Bulls), 2014 (Seattle Sounders FC), 2015 (New York Red Bulls), 2016 (FC 
Dallas), and 2020 (Philadelphia Union). 
 
On three other occasions, two teams were within three points of the top spot entering the final 
round of matches, but on each occasion the teams holding the advantage had already clinched 
the tiebreaker (2007, D.C. United; 2006, D.C. United; 2003, Chicago Fire). 
 
CLOSEST “PENNANT RACE” EVER 
 
With seven teams sealing their fates in the MLS Cup Playoffs on the final weekend (four in, three 
out), and 13 teams over the final two weeks, the 2013 postseason chase was the tightest ever 
since the start of the MLS expansion era in 2005. 
 
In 2009, seven teams also determined their playoff futures over the final weekend. Before this 
season, the most teams still in the chase for a playoff position with two weeks to go came in 2011, 
when 10 teams were still alive. 
 
In terms of the Supporters’ Shield, 2013 was the first time in MLS history that four teams held the 
top spot overall in the league standings from Sept. 1 onward. In 2000, three teams held it after 9/1 
(CLB, KC, COL). 
 
In 2009, four teams were separated by three points in the MLS overall table (CLB 49; LA, HOU 
48; SEA 47). Entering the final weekend, six teams were separated by six points atop the overall 
standings.  
 

 
WINNERS OF MULTIPLE MAJOR HONORS IN ONE SEASON 
 
In 2017, Toronto FC became the first club in MLS history to win three major honors in one season, 
winning MLS Cup, the Supporters’ Shield (best regular season record in MLS), and their domestic 
championship (Canadian Championship. 
 
Fourteen times in Major League Soccer’s 24 seasons has a club won multiple honors in one 
season 
 
1996 D.C. United MLS Cup U.S. Open Cup 
1997 D.C. United MLS Cup Supporters' Shield 
1998 Chicago Fire MLS Cup U.S. Open Cup 
1999 D.C. United MLS Cup Supporters' Shield 
2000 Kansas City Wizards MLS Cup Supporters' Shield 
2002 LA Galaxy MLS Cup Supporters' Shield 
2003 Chicago Fire Supporters' Shield U.S. Open Cup 
2005 LA Galaxy MLS Cup U.S. Open Cup 
2008 Columbus Crew MLS Cup Supporters' Shield 
2011 LA Galaxy MLS Cup Supporters' Shield 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC Supporters' Shield U.S. Open Cup 
2016 FC Dallas Supporters' Shield U.S. Open Cup 
2017 Toronto FC MLS Cup Supporters' Shield Canadian Championship 
2019 Atlanta United U.S. Open Cup Campeones Cup 
 
EARLIEST CLINCHING DATE, MLS CUP PLAYOFFS (SINCE 2006) 
 
D.C. United 2006 Week 23 of 29 
LA Galaxy 2011 Week 26 of 32 
San Jose Earthquakes 2012 Week 27 of 33 
Seattle Sounders FC 2014 Week 27 of 33 
FC Dallas 2016 Week 27 of 33 
Toronto FC 2017 Week 28 of 34 
Los Angeles Football Club 2019 Week 24 of 31 
Atlanta United 2018 Week 27 of 35 
 
WINS IN ALL COMPETITIONS – SINGLE SEASON 
 
YEAR TEAM WINS 
2018 New York Red Bulls 29 
2019 Atlanta United 28 
2011 LA Galaxy 28 
2011 Seattle Sounders FC 28 
1997 D.C. United 26 
2000 Chicago Fire 26 
2018 Atlanta United 26 
1998 D.C. United 25 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC 25 
2017 Toronto FC 25 
1998 Los Angeles Galaxy 24 
2002 Los Angeles Galaxy 24 
2012 Seattle Sounders FC 24 
2019 Los Angeles Football Club 24 
2000 Los Angeles Galaxy 23 
1999 D.C. United 23 
2012 Sporting Kansas City 23 
2016 FC Dallas 23 
 
EXPANSION TEAMS IN MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
Los Angeles Football Club became the fifth team to qualify for the MLS Cup Playoffs in their 
inaugural season when they reached the postseason in their expansion year of 2018. In all, 10 of 
15 teams formed through an expansion draft have booked a postseason berth in their first or 
second seasons in the league. 
 
A look at when each of the MLS expansion teams clinched their first berth in the MLS Cup 
Playoffs: 
 
YEAR CLUB YR RECORD FINISH 
2017 Atlanta United 1 15-9-10 East 4 
1998 Chicago Fire 1 20-12-0 West 2 
2006 Chivas USA 2 10-9-13 West 3 
 FC Cincinnati  have not qualified 
2018 Los Angeles Football Club 1 16-9-9 West 3 
2020 Inter Miami CF 1 7-13-3 East 10 
1998 Miami Fusion 1 15-17-0 East 4 
2019 Minnesota United FC 3 15-11-8 West 4 
2013 Montreal Impact 2 14-13-7 East 5 
2020 Nashville SC 1 8-7-8 East 7 
2016 New York City FC 2 15-10-9 East 2 
2020 Orlando City SC 6 11-4-8 East 4 
2011 Philadelphia Union 2 11-8-15 East 3 
2013 Portland Timbers 3 14-5-15 West 1 
2008 Real Salt Lake 4 10-10-10 West 4 
2010 San Jose Earthquakes 3 13-10-7 West 5 
2009 Seattle Sounders FC 1 12-7-11 West 3 
2015 Toronto FC 9 15-15-4 East 6 
2012 Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2 11-13-10 West 5 
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EXPANSION TEAMS’ WINNING STREAKS 
 
Orlando City SC matched the longest winning streak by a first-year team since the end of the 
shootout era – and the second-longest by an expansion team – when they won five games in a 
row Sept. 13-Oct. 16, 2015. 
 
WINNING STREAKS – EXPANSION TEAMS 
TEAM  START STOP 
Chicago Fire 11 05/16/1998 07/04/1998 
Montreal Impact 5 07/28/2012 08/25/2012 
Orlando City SC 5 09/13/2015 10/16/2015 
Miami Fusion 4 07/15/1998 07/29/1998 
Seattle Sounders FC 4 10/03/2009 03/25/2010 
Atlanta United 4 06/24/2017 07/21/2017 
 
EXPANSION TEAMS’ UNDEFEATED STREAKS 
 
The Chicago Fire’s 11-game winning streak (1 by shootout) during their inaugural season of 1998 
– the first year of expansion in Major League Soccer – still ranks as the longest undefeated streak 
for an expansion team in MLS history. Atlanta United went eight games without defeat in the 
second half of the 2017 season, the third-longest undefeated run for an expansion side 
 
UNDEFEATED STREAKS – EXPANSION TEAMS 
TEAM  START STOP 
Chicago Fire 11 5/16/1998 7/4/1998 
San Jose Earthquakes 9 7/12/2008 9/13/2008 
Atlanta United 8 8/26/2017 9/30/2017 
Seattle Sounders FC 6 4/25/2009 5/30/2009 
Seattle Sounders FC 6 6/13/2009 7/25/2009 
Los Angeles FC 6 4/13/2018 5/13/2018 
Los Angeles FC 6 6/09/2018 7/15/2018 
Los Angeles FC 6 8/15/2018 9/22/2018 
 
EXPANSION TEAMS’ WINLESS STREAKS 
 
When New York City FC went 11 games without winning from March 21-May 30, 2015 (0-7-4), it 
matched the third-longest winless streak by a team in its expansion season. 
 
WINLESS STREAKS – EXPANSION TEAMS 
TEAM  START STOP 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC 14 03/26/2011 06/11/2011 
Toronto FC 12 07/07/2007 09/29/2007 
Real Salt Lake 12 08/10/2005 end of season 
Chivas USA 11 05/14/2005 07/02/2005 
New York City FC 11 03/21/2015 05/30/2015 
Real Salt Lake 10 05/21/2005 07/16/2005 
 
SHORTHANDED COMEBACKS 
 
Eight times in MLS history a team has come from behind while playing shorthanded, scoring both 
the tying and go-ahead goal while playing a man down: 
 
DATE MATCH RESULT SENT OFF 
04/11/1998 LA at MET W 3-2 Fraser (LA) 45 
 LA: Jones (22); Hendrickson (70); Mathis (86) - MET: Rooney (43); Hurtado (59) 
05/13/2000 MIA at COL W 2-1 Gutierrez (MIA) 55 / Balboa (COL) 90 
 MIA: Heaps (74); Lassiter (79) - COL: Bent (50) 
08/12/2000 MET vs NE W 2-1 (OT) Shak (MET) 68 
 MET: Valencia (88,93) - NE: Harris (87) 
06/02/2001 CHI at DC W 2-1 Curtin (CHI) 59 
 CHI: Wynalda (76); Kovalenko (79); - DC: Moreno (7) 
07/04/2005 COL vs KC W 2-1 Peguero (COL) 40 
 COL: Nkong (57); Cooke (61) - KC: Klein (8) 
09/16/2006 RSL vs DAL W 3-2 Talley (RSL) 33 
 RSL: Williams (13); Klein (62); Kreis (72) - DAL: Ruiz (4, 45) 
06/29/2013 SJ vs LA W 3-2 Bernardez (SJ) 77 
 SJ: Gordon (68, 93+) Salinas (92+) - LA: Sarvas (20); Jimenez (65) 
08/02/2014 NYR vs NE W 2-1 Miazga (NYR) 47+ 
 McCarty (47) Wright-Phillips (63) - NE: Davies (20) 
 
CONSECUTIVE APPEARANCES – MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
PLAYER APPEARANCES 
Dema Kovalenko 12 (1999-2010) 
Brian Mullan 11 (2001-2011) 
Cobi Jones 10 (1996-2005) 
Kevin Hartman 9 (1997-2005) 
Matt Besler 8 (2011-2018) 
Nat Borchers 8 (2008-2015) 
Brian Carroll 8 (2004-2011) 
Mauricio Cienfuegos 8 (1996-2003) 
Dwayne De Rosario 8 (2001-2008) 
Fabian Espindola 8 (2008-2015) 
Jay Heaps 8 (2002-2009) 
Dax McCarty 8 (2010-2017) 
Eddie Robinson 8 (2002-2009) 
Luis Robles 8 (2012-2019) 
Bradley Wright-Phillips 8 (2013-2020) 
Graham Zusi 8 (2011-2018) 
 
THE FINAL ORIGINAL 
 
Ramiro Corrales announced his retirement following the completion of the 2013 season, the final 
player still active who played in the league’s inaugural season of 1996. 
 
Corrales made his MLS debut for the San Jose Clash on April 28, 1996, playing 15 seasons in 
MLS. Corrales made 306 league appearances for his MLS career. 

 
WORST-TO-FIRST TURNAROUND 
 
D.C. United achieved the single greatest turnaround in an MLS season, going from 16 points in 
2014 to 59 points in 2015, a turnaround of 43 points. The previous mark was a 39-point 
turnaround completed by the MetroStars from 1999 (15 points) to 2000 (54 points). 
 
In addition, United had a 85-point swing from the 2012 to 2014 seasons, going from 58 points to 
16 from 2012-13 (minus-42) before the 43-point jump the next season – by far the largest two-
season swing in MLS history. 
 
 GP W L T PTS GF GA 
D.C. UNITED 
2013 34 3 24 7 16 22 59 
2014 34 17 9 8 59 52 37 
 
METROSTARS 
1999 32 7 25 0 15 32 64 
2000 32 17 12 3 54 64 56 
 
KANSAS CITY WIZARDS 
1999 32 8 24 0 20 33 53 
2000 32 16 7 9 57 47 29 
 
NEW YORK RED BULLS 
2009 30 5 19 6 21 27 47 
2010 30 15 9 6 51 38 29 
 
SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES 
2011 34 8 12 14 38 40 45 
2012 34 19 6 9 66 72 43 
 
UNINTERRUPTED APPEARANCES – LEAGUE GAMES 
 
183 2012-2018 Luis Robles 
141 2005-2009 Chris Klein 
113 2013-2016 David Ousted 
112 2006-2009 Kevin Hartman 
103 2013-2016 Bobby Boswell 
103 2014-2016 Steve Clark 
 
CONSECUTIVE GAMES STARTED – LEAGUE GAMES 
 
183 2012-2018 Luis Robles 
118 2005-2009 Chris Klein 
113 2013-2016 David Ousted 
112 2006-2009 Kevin Hartman 
 
MOST SEASONS PLAYING AT LEAST ONE REGULAR-SEASON GAME 
 
21 Kyle Beckerman (2000-01 MIA; 2002-07 COL; 2007-20 RSL) 
20 Nick Rimando (2000-01 MIA; 2002-06 DC; 2007-19 RSL) 
16 Kevin Hartman (1997-2006 LA; 2007-10 KC; 2010-12 DAL) 
16 Jeff Larentowicz (2005-09 NE; 2010-12 COL; 2013-15 CHI; 2016 LA; 2017-20 ATL) 
16 Pablo Mastroeni (1998-2001 MIA; 2002-13 COL; 2013 LA) 
16 Chad Marshall (2004-13 CLB; 2014-19 SEA) 
16 Drew Moor (2005-09 DAL; 2009-15; 2020 COL; 2016-19 TOR) 
16 Matt Reis (1998-2002 LA; 2003-13 NE) 
16 Chris Wondolowski (2005, 2009-20 SJ; 2006-09 HOU); 2008-11 CHV) 
15 Chris Albright (1999-2001 DC; 2002-07 LA; 2008-09 NE; 2010-11 NY; 2012-13 PHI) 
15 Joe Cannon (1999-2002 SJ; 2003-06 COL; 2007 LA; 2008-10 SJ; 2011-13 VAN) 
15 Ricardo Clark (2003-04 MET; 2005 SJ; 2006-09, 2012-17 HOU; 2018-19 CLB) 
15 Ramiro Corrales (1996-97 SJ; 1998 MIA; 1998-2000 MET; 2001-13 SJ) 
15 Brad Davis (2002 MET; 2003-04 DAL; 2005 SJ; 2006-15 HOU; 2016 KC) 
15 Landon Donovan (2001-04 SJ; 2005-14, 2016 LA) 
15 Alan Gordon (2004-10, 2014-16 LA; 2010 CHV; 2011 TOR; 2011-14 SJ; 2017 COL; 2018 CHI) 
15 Jordan Harvey (2006-09 COL; 2010-11 PHI; 2011-17 VAN; 2018-20 LFC) 
15 Justin Mapp (2002 DC; 2003-10 CHI; 2010-11 PHI; 2012-15 MTL; 2016 KC) 
15 Tyrone Marshall (1998, 2011-12 COL; 1998-2001 MIA; 2002-07 LA; 2007-08 TOR; 2009-10 SEA) 
15 Dax McCarty (2006-10 DAL; 2011 DC; 2011-16 NYR; 2017-19 CHI; 2020 NSH) 
15 Jaime Moreno (1996-2002 DC; 2003 MET; 2004-10 DC) 
15 Steve Ralston (1996-2001 TB; 2002-10 NE) 
15 Zach Thornton (1996-97 MET; 1998-2006 CHI; 2007 COL; 2008-11 CHV) 
 
FIELD PLAYERS PLAYING GOALKEEPER (MLS REGULAR SEASON) 
 
DATE PLAYER TEAM MIN GA 
07/29/2001 Nick Downing NE 3 0 
07/29/2001 Wolde Harris NE 1 0 
05/17/2003 Chris Gbandi DAL 1 0 
07/05/2003 Eddie Gaven MET 1 0 
07/19/2003 Shalrie Joseph  NE 1 0 
05/07/2005 Brian Kamler RSL 8 0 
05/29/2010 Dario Delgado CHV 1 1 
10/24/2010 Eddie Gaven CLB 5 1 
06/25/2011 Mike Magee LA 45 0 
05/07/2016 Ryan Hollingshead DAL 1 0 
05/11/2016 Jalil Anibaba HOU 11 0 
POSTSEASON 
11/06/2013 Andrew Farrell NE 1 0 
11/21/2020 Rodrigo Schlegel ORL SO 1 
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BROTHERS IN ARMS 
 
40 sets of brothers have appeared in at least one game in MLS history. 17 of those sets of 
brothers have played for the same team in the same season. The list also includes one set of 
three brothers, all of whom played (Brian and Jeff and Pat Carroll). 
 
The first younger brother drafted while his older sibling was already with the club was Micah 
Cooks, taken in the 2001 SuperDraft by D.C. United after Judah had already been with the team 
as a Project-40 allocation, before the Carrolls and Curtins saw that happen when selected in 
2006. All the other brothers came together by trades, discovery or free agent signings or 
allocations. 
 
Two of those pairs were twins. The Nyassis played against in other in two games; the Farfans 
were the first to play together as teammates. 
 
Brothers who played in Major League Soccer (notes in parentheses indicate those who played on 
the same team in the same season): 
 
RJ and Brandon Allen 
Carlos and Efrain Alvarez 
Imad and Nidal Baba 
DaMarcus and Jamar Beasley (2001 Fire) 
Matt and Nick Besler 
Jonathan and Christian Bolanos 
Brian and Jeff and Pat Carroll (Brian and Jeff, 2006-07 D.C. United) 
Fred and Junior Carreiro 
Diego and Yimmi Chara (2020 Timbers) 
David and Mathieu Choniere (2018 Impact) 
Judah and Micah Cooks (2000–01 D.C. United) 
Jim and Jeff Curtin (2007 Fire) 
Giovani and Jonathan dos Santos (2017-18 LA Galaxy) 
Gabriel and Michael Farfan (2011-12 Union) 
Sam and Willis Forko 
Michael and Blair Gavin 
Sam and Seth George 
Leonard and Maxwell Griffin 
Chris and Sean Henderson (1996–98 Rapids) 
Federico and Gonzalo Higuain (2020 Inter Miami) 
Tayt and Patrick Ianni 
Daouda and Ibrahim Kante (2003 Revolution) 
Martin and Fausto Klinger (2001 MetroStars) 
Alexi and Greg Lalas (1997 Revolution) 
Enzo and Alex Martinez 
Jason and Justin Moore 
Sean and Dylan Nealis 
Sainey and Sanna Nyassi 
Ciaran and Leighton O'Brien 
Jesus and Sammy Ochoa 
Victor and Mauricio Pineda 
Jamil and Troy Roberts 
Cristian and Alex Roldan (2018-20 Sounders) 
Wayne and John Rooney 
Alejandro and Douglas Sequeira 
Andraz and Kiki Struna 
Julian and Zarek Valentin 
Jose and Jaime Villarreal (2017 LA Galaxy) 
Chris and Stephen Wondolowski (2008 Dynamo) 
Bradley and Shaun Wright-Phillips (2015 Red Bulls) 
 
FATHERS, AND SONS 
 
Four sons of former MLS players made their professional debuts in 2020 – Sebastian Berhalter 
(Columbus); Jack de Vries (Philadelphia); Dante Sealy (Dallas); and Tyler Wolff (Atlanta). In all, 
seven second-generation MLS products played in the league in 2020 – the most in a single 
season – including Jesus Ferreira (Dallas), Teal Bunbury (New England) and Ariel Lassiter 
(Houston). 
 
Fathers and sons who have both been signed to first-team contracts by MLS clubs: 
 
Gregg Berhalter (2009-11 LA) and Sebastian Berhalter (2020 CLB) 
Alex Bunbury (1999-2000 KC) and Teal Bunbury (2010-13 KC; 2014-20 NE) 
Raimo de Vries (1996 COL) and Jack de Vries (2020 PHI) 
David Ferreira (2009-13 DAL) and Jesus Ferreira (2017-20 DAL) 
John Harkes (1996-98 DC; 1999-2001 NE; 2001-02 CLB) and Ian Harkes (2017-18 DC) 
Roy Lassiter (1996-98 TB; 1998-99,2002 DC; 2000 MIA; 2001-02 KC) and Ariel Lassiter (2015-18 LA; 2020 HOU) 
Onandi Lowe (2001 KC) and Damion Lowe (2014-15 SEA) 
Robert Warzycha (1996-2002 CLB) and Konrad Warzycha (2011-12 KC; 2013 CLB) 
Scott Sealy (2006-08 KC; 2008-11 SJ; 2011 DAL) and Dante Sealy (2020 DAL) 
Adolfo Valencia (2000-01 MET) and Jose Adolfo Valencia (2012-13 POR) 
Josh Wolff (1998-2002 CHI; 2003-10 KC; 2011-12 DC) and Tyler Wolff (2020 ATL) 
 
0 GOALS, FIRST 15 MINUTES OF GAMES 
 
Teams that went an entire season without conceding a goal in the opening 15 minutes of any 
match: 
 
HOUSTON DYNAMO, 2009  (season: 29 GA, 30 GP) 
REAL SALT LAKE, 2012  (season: 35 GA, 34 GP) 
NEW ENGLAND REVOLUTION, 2020 (season: 25 GA, 23 GP) 
COLORADO RAPIDS, 2020  (season: 28 GA, 18 GP) 

 
COMEBACKS FROM THREE GOALS OR MORE 
 
After 50 minutes on July 19, 2017 at CenturyLink Field in Seattle, defending MLS Cup champions 
Seattle Sounders FC trailed D.C. United by a 3-0 score. Just 27 minutes later, after scoring four 
goals, Sounders FC led 4-3 on their way to an historic victory. 
 
It was the first time in MLS history -- in 4,916 regular-season games to that point -- a team 
overcame a three-goal deficit to win a game in regulation, the largest ever overcome for a victory. 
 
The feat was duplicated the following year, when the LA Galaxy came back from three goals down 
to defeat Los Angeles FC 4-3 on March 31 at StubHub Center in the first meeting between the 
rivals. 
 
Just 14 times in MLS history has a team come back from a deficit of three goals to secure a result. 
A three-goal deficit was overcome on three separate occasions in both 2017 and 2018, the most 
in a single MLS campaign. 
 
05/04/1996 MET vs TB W 4-3 (SO) MetroStars trailed, 3–0 
07/12/2003 MET at NE T 3-3  MetroStars trailed, 3–0 
07/14/2007 DAL at DC T 3-3  Dallas trailed, 3–0 
04/02/2011 VAN vs KC T 3-3  Vancouver trailed, 3–0 
09/07/2011 PHI vs NE T 4-4  Philadelphia trailed, 4–1 
08/29/2012 CHV at NE T 3-3  Chivas USA trailed, 3–0 
07/25/2015 TOR at CLB T 3-3  Toronto trailed, 3–0 
05/07/2016 MTL at CLB T 4-4  Montreal trailed, 4–1 
04/22/2017 MTL at PHI T 3-3  Montreal trailed, 3–0 
04/29/2017 SEA vs NE T 3-3  Seattle trailed, 3–0 
07/19/2017 SEA vs DC W 4-3  Seattle trailed, 3–0 
03/31/2018 LA vs LFC W 4-3  LA Galaxy trailed, 3–0 
06/02/2018 CLB vs TOR T 3-3  Columbus trailed, 3–0 
06/13/2018 TOR vs DC T 4-4  Toronto FC trailed, 3–0 
08/11/2019 DAL vs MTL T 3-3  Dallas trailed, 3–0 
 
LONGEST WINLESS STREAK TO START MLS SEASON 
 
0-5-6 2007 Real Salt Lake 
0-9-0 2012 Toronto FC 
0-4-4 2003 Los Angeles Galaxy 
0-2-6 2014 Chicago Fire 
0-4-4 2017 Philadelphia Union 
 
10,000+ GOALS 
 
In MLS history, 17,737 goals have been scored in league play through the first 25 seasons.  
 
The 17,000th goal was scored during the MLS is Back Tournament in 2020; on June 19, 2013, 
Vancouver Whitecaps FC fullback Jordan Harvey scored the 10,000th league goal in MLS history, 
scoring in first-half stoppage time of a 3-1 win against Chivas USA at BC Place. 
 
GOALSCORING MILESTONES IN MLS HISTORY 
1000: Sept. 14, 1997 Thomas Dooley (CLB v KC), 82nd minute 
2000: July 3, 1999 Alex Bunbury (KC v TB), 16th minute 
3000: May 9, 2001 Sasha Victorine (LA v TB), 3rd minute 
4000: June 25, 2003 Mark Chung (COL v LA), 12th minute 
5000: Aug. 6, 2005 Andy Williams (RSL v CHV), 49th minute 
6000: July 27, 2007 Brian Ching (HOU vs. NE), 61st minute 
7000: May 16, 2009 Chris Wondolowski (HOU vs. NY), 78th minute 
8000: March 19, 2011 Dwayne De Rosario (TOR vs VAN), 20th minute 
9000: May 6, 2012 Martin Rivero (COL vs DAL), 74th minute 
10000: June 19, 2013 Jordan Harvey (VAN vs CHV), 47+ minute 
11000: July 23, 2014 Chris Wondolowski (SJ vs CHI), 62nd minute 
12000: August 5, 2015 Sebastian Giovinco (TOR vs ORL), 56th minute 
13000: August 14, 2016 Kaká (ORL vs CHI), 32nd minute) 
14000: July 30, 2017 Jozy Altidore (TOR vs NYC, 75th minute) 
15000: June 30, 2018 Aleksandar Katai (CHI vs NYC, 47th minute) 
16000: May 4, 2019 Ilsinho (PHI vs NE, 47th minute) 
17000: July 13, 2020 Diego Rossi (LFC vs HOU; 63rd minute) 
 
ABOUT THE FIRST 10,000: 
BY MONTH:  
429  March; 1294  April; 1657  May; 1533  June; 1492  July; 1550  August; 1363  September; 684  
October 
 4720 born in the USA; 5066 born outside the USA 
 759 on PKs; 216 on own goals; 9027 others 
BY MINUTE:  
1–15: 1214; 16–30: 1425; 31–45: 1706; 46–60: 1640; 61–75: 1713; 76–90: 2257; OT: 47 
 
ABANDONED MATCHES 
 
Two games in MLS history ended early and were called “official”: 

 6/10/2000, DC v KC, which was ended at halftime and called an official game 
 4/15/2012, CHI vHOU, ended at 65’ (1-1 draw) 

 
Two games were abandoned in the first half then replayed in their entirety:  

 SJ @ NE, 6/30/2001 
 HOU @ DC, 7/22/2008 
 There was also a DC v KC game in 1999 that was stopped in the second half, then 

completed on DC’s second trip into KC (that completion spawned adoption of the 
current rule). 
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MOST GOALS IN ONE DAY IN MLS HISTORY 
 
Twice on Decision Day – the final day of the regular season when all teams are in play – has 46 
goals been scored, the most ever in one day in MLS history. It occurred first in 2017 (over 11 
games played), then again in 2020 (13 games played) 
 
GOALS IN SINGLE DAY IN MLS HISTORY 
 GOALS GAMES DATE 
 46 13 11/8/2020 
 46 11 10/22/2017 
 40 12 10/6/2019 
 39 8 8/1/2015 
 36 10 3/2/2019 
 34 10 10/25/2015 
 33 10 3/6/2016 
 33 10 10/23/2016 
 33 11 10/28/2018 
 32 10 3/18/2017 
 
ALL-TIME LEADERS, SINGLE-SEASON AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 
 
YEAR   GAMES AVG 
2018 Atlanta United 17 53,002 
2019 Atlanta United 17 52,510 
2017 Atlanta United 17 48,200 
2015 Seattle Sounders FC 17 44,247 
2013 Seattle Sounders FC 17 44,038 
2014 Seattle Sounders FC 17 43,734 
2017 Seattle Sounders FC 17 43,666 
2012 Seattle Sounders FC 17 43,144 
2016 Seattle Sounders FC 17 42,636 
2018 Seattle Sounders FC 17 40,641 
2019 Seattle Sounders FC 17 40,247 
2011 Seattle Sounders FC 17 38,496 
2010 Seattle Sounders FC 15 36,173 
2015 Orlando City SC 17 32,847 
 
GAME-WINNING GOALS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES 
 
When Erick Torres scored the game-winning goal in four consecutive matches, for Chivas USA 
from June 28-July 12, 2014, he joined a list of three other players to have achieved that feat. 
 
4 Erick Torres CHV 6/28/2014 7/12/2014 
4  Edson Buddle LA  3/27/2010 4/17/2010 
4  Clint Dempsey NE  4/09/2005 4/30/2005 
4  Carlos Ruiz LA  8/31/2002 9/21/2002 
 
SCORING/ASSISTING ON CONSECUTIVE GOALS BY TEAM 
 
Sebastian Giovinco became the first player in MLS history to be involved in 13 consecutive goals 
for his team (either a goal or an assist), when he took part in each of Toronto FC’s first 13 goals of 
the 2016 season, from March 6-May 14, scoring eight goals and assisting on five. 
 
The previous record was 12, by Ronald Cerritos of San Jose, from Aug. 9-Sept. 20, 1998. Three 
other players have scored or assisted on 10 consecutive goals by their team (Guillermo Barros 
Schelotto, CLB 2008; Edson Buddle, LA 2010; Chris Wondolowski, SJ 2010). 
 
GOALS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES TO START SEASON 
 
5 1998 CLB Brian McBride 
4 2002 LA Carlos Ruiz 
4 2004 LA Carlos Ruiz 
4 2010 LA Edson Buddle 
4 2014 CHV Erick Torres 
4 2017 HOU Erick Torres 

 Streak ends if team plays and player does not score, regardless of whether he 
played (or was even in the squad/eligible for selection). 

 
GOALS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES TO START MLS CAREER 
 
Brian Fernández set the all-time MLS record, scoring in his fifth consecutive game from the start 
of his MLS career, with the Portland Timbers in 2019. Fernández scored the goals over a six-
game span after joining the club, scoring in each of his first four appearances before missing a 
game, then scoring in his fifth. 
 
Three players scored in each of their first 4 games played in MLS: Alex Pineda Chacon (2001), 
Carlos Ruiz (2002), and Charlie Davies (2011). 
 
Pineda Chacon did not play in Miami Fusion’s second game of the season (4/14/2001 at New 
England). Davies did not play in D.C. United’s third game (4/3/2011 at Colorado). Ruiz did not 
miss any games with the LA Galaxy during his streak. 
 
 
PENALTY KICKS, CONSECUTIVE GAMES 
 
The Colorado Rapids became the first team in MLS history to be awarded five penalty kicks over 
three games, from March 15-29, 2014 when they faced the New York Red Bulls, Portland Timbers 
and Sporting Kansas City. 
 
The first five Colorado goals in the 2014 season were all scored as a result of the penalties – four 
from the spot kicks, and one from a rebound. 
 
A team has won penalty kicks in four consecutive games just once – when the Rapids were 
awarded five penalty kicks over four contests from Sept. 27-Oct. 19, 2008 (converting three). 
 

 
SCORING IN DOUBLE DIGITS 
 
When he scored his 10th goal of the 2017 season Aug. 19, San Jose Earthquakes forward Chris 
Wondolowski became the first player in MLS history to reach double figures in goals in eight 
consecutive seasons – far and away a longer stretch than any other player in the league’s annals: 
 
MOST SEASONS WITH 10+ GOALS 
SEASONS  GOALS GAMES 
10 Chris Wondolowski 166 381 
8 Landon Donovan 145 340 
7 Jeff Cunningham 134 365 
7 Jaime Moreno 133 340 
7 Kei Kamara 130 359 
7 Ante Razov 114 262 
 
CONSECUTIVE SEASONS WITH 10+ GOALS 
SEASONS  FROM TO 
10 Chris Wondolowski 2010 2019 
5 Juan Pablo Angel 2007 2011 
5 Robbie Keane 2012 2016 
5 Carlos Ruiz 2002 2006 
5 Bradley Wright-Phillips 2014 2018 
5 Kei Kamara 2015 2019 
 
Bradley Wright-Phillips netted 17 goals in 2017, the fourth consecutive season he’s hit for 15 or 
more goals, tied for most in league annals with Robbie Keane, who hit for 15-plus goals from 
2012-15. 
 
CONSECUTIVE SEASONS WITH 15+ GOALS 
SEASONS  FROM TO 
5 Bradley Wright-Phillips 2014 2018 
4 Robbie Keane 2012 2015 
3 Chris Wondolowski 2010 2012 
3 Raul Diaz Arce 1996 1998 
3 Sebastian Giovinco 2015 2017 
3 David Villa 2015 2017 
3 Josef Martinez 2017 2019 
 
CONSECUTIVE SEASONS WITH 10+ ASSISTS 
SEASONS  FROM TO 
8 Preki 1996 2003 
5 Carlos Valderrama 1996 2000 
5 Robert Warzycha 1996 2000 
4 Mauricio Cienfuegos 1996 1999 
4 Brad Davis 2009 2012 
4 Marco Etcheverry 1996 1999 
4 Nicolas Lodeiro 2017 2020 
 
SCORING A GOAL – AND AN OWN GOAL – IN SAME GAME 
 
4/9/2008 Jack Jewsbury KC v NE 
7/18/2009 Bryan Namoff DC v COL 
10/16/2010 Edson Buddle LA v COL 
8/27/2011 Josh Gardner CLB v SEA 
9/17/2011 Juan Pablo Angel CHV v CHI 
10/2/2011 Daniel Woolard DC v CLB 
3/3/2013 Jamison Olave NY v POR 
5/11/2013 Matteo Ferrari MTL v RSL 
5/3/2014 Mamadou Danso POR v DC 
3/14/2015 Jamison Olave RSL v PHI 
8/1/2015 Aurelien Collin ORL v CLB 
5/21/2017 Christian Ramirez MIN v LA 
9/15/2018 Alejandro Fuenmayor HOU v POR 
6/6/2019 Heber NYC v CIN 
8/3/2019 Kei Kamara COL v MTL 
9/21/2019 Tommy Smith COL v KC 
7/12/2020 Khiry Shelton KC v MIN 
11/8/2020 Marcos Lopez SJ v SEA 
 
GOALS SCORED IN OPENING MINUTE OF EACH HALF (SINGLE GAME) 
 
6/30/1996 DC 3 v NE 1 Steve Rammel 1’ (0:56); Raul Diaz Arce 46’ 
10/12/2011 VAN 2 v DC 1 Camilo 1’ (0:42); Long Tan 46’ 
 
CONSECUTIVE GAMES SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL 
 
GAMES  START END 
52 D.C. United 8/27/1997 6/13/1999 
27 Columbus Crew 8/16/2008 7/4/2009 
25 LA Galaxy 5/21/2014 10/19/2014 
25 San Jose Earthquakes 8/22/1996 8/24/1997 
24 Chicago Fire 8/19/2000 7/21/2001 
23 Dallas Burn 8/2/1997 6/7/1998 
23 New York Red Bulls 5/31/2015 10/25/2015 
22 San Jose Earthquakes 8/8/2015 4/30/2016 
20 Sporting Kansas City 8/19/2006 6/20/2007 
20 Portland Timbers 10/14/2015 6/26/2016 
20 New York City FC 3/12/2017 7/22/2017 
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GOALSCORING, ASSISTING TRIOS 
 
In 2018, four separate teams finished the season with three players each with 10 goals or more – 
by far the most in a single campaign in MLS history. In all, 14 teams have seen three players 
score 10 goals or more in a season, while 10 different teams have had three players or more with 
at least 10 assists each: 
 
PLAYERS WITH 10+ GOALS, ONE TEAM IN ONE SEASON (minimum 3) 
2019 NYC Heber (15), Alexandru Mitrita (12), Valentin Castellanos (11) 
2018 DC Wayne Rooney (12), Luciano Acosta (10), Darren Mattocks (10) 
2018 LA Zlatan Ibrahimovic (22), Ola Kamara (14), Romain Alessandrini (11) 
2018 SJ Danny Hoesen (12), Vako Qazaishvili (10), Chris Wondolowski (10) 
2018 LFC Carlos Vela (14), Diego Rossi (12), Adama Diomande (12) 
2017 HOU Erick Torres (14), Mauro Manotas (10), Alberth Elis (10) 
2012 SJ Chris Wondolowski (27), Alan Gordon (13), Steven Lenhart (10) 
2002 COL Chris Carrieri (11), Mark Chung (11), Chris Henderson (11) 
2000 MET Adolfo Valencia (16), Alex Comas (13), Clint Mathis (13) 
1998 COL Wolde Harris (13), Paul Bravo (11), Ross Paule (10) 
1998 DC Roy Lassiter (18), Jaime Moreno (16), Marco Etcheverry (10) 
1998 LA Cobi Jones (19), Welton (17), Mauricio Cienfuegos (13) 
1997 SJ Ronald Cerritos (12), Jeff Baicher (10), Lawrence Lozzano (10) 
1996 SJ Paul Bravo (13), Eduardo Espinoza (10), Eric Wynalda (10) 
 
PLAYERS WITH 10+ ASSISTS, ONE TEAM IN ONE SEASON (minimum 3) 
2018 HOU Tomás Martínez (13), Romell Quioto (12), Alberth Elis (10) 
2017 ATL Miguel Almiron (14), Yamil Asad (13), Hector Villalba (11) 
2014 LA Landon Donovan (19), Robbie Keane (14), Marcelo Sarvas (11) 
2001 MIA Diego Serna (15), Preki (14), Ian Bishop (13) 
2000 TB Carlos Valderrama (26), Steve Ralston (17), Eric Quill (11) 
1999 DC Marco Etcheverry (17), Jaime Moreno (13), Ben Olsen (11), Roy Lassiter (11) 
1998 LA Mauricio Cienfuegos (16), Martin Machon (14), Cobi Jones (13),  
 Carlos Hermosillo (12), Welton (11), Clint Mathis (10) 
1998 CLB Andy Williams (12), Jason Farrell (10), Robert Warzycha (10) 
1998 CHI Jerzy Podbrozny (14), Peter Nowak (12), Chris Armas (10) 
1997 SJ Eddie Lewis (14), Eric Wynalda (11), Lawrence Lozzano (10), Ronald Cerritos (10) 
 
GOALS AFTER BEING TRADED 
 
Mike Magee scored 6 goals for the LA Galaxy, then was traded to the Chicago Fire on May 25, 
2013 where he scored an additional 14 goals to finish second in the MLS Golden Boot title. 
 
The 14 goals for a second team were the second-most in MLS history: 

 In 1998, Roy Lassiter did not score a goal in six games for the Tampa Bay Mutiny, 
and was then traded to D.C. United – where he scored 18 goals, tied for third-most 
overall in the league. 

 In 2011, Dwayne De Rosario scored 13 goals for D.C. United after first playing with 
Toronto FC (1 goal) and New York Red Bulls (2 goals) – he’s the only player in MLS 
history to score a goal for three different teams over the course of a season. 

 In 2000, Clint Mathis scored 3 goals for the Los Angeles Galaxy before being traded 
to the MetroStars, where he scored 13 goals after his arrival. 

 
HAT TRICKS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES, IN FIRST START, IN THE SAME GAME 
 
HAT TRICKS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES 

 Eddie Johnson, KC, May 26, 2007 (vs. New England), June 2, 2007 (vs. Red Bulls) 
 Robbie Keane, LA, July 4, 2015 (vs. Toronto FC), July 17, 2015 (vs. San Jose) 
 Josef Martínez, ATL, Sept. 13, 2017 (vs. New England), Sept. 16. 2017 (vs. Orlando 

City) 
 
IN THE FIRST START 

 When Didier Drogba scored a hat trick for the Montréal Impact on Sept. 5, 2015 vs. 
Chicago, he became the first player to score a triple in his first MLS start. No player 
has ever scored a hat trick in his MLS debut (Drobga had made his debut two weeks 
earlier, Aug. 22). 

 
IN THE SAME GAME 

 Just once in MLS history have two hat tricks been scored in the same game: May 
10, 2014 (Harry Shipp [CHI] and Bradley Wright-Phillips [NYR]). 

 
BY PLAYERS UNDER THE AGE OF 21 
Kekuta Manneh 18 yrs., 283 days 10/09/2013 VAN at SEA 
Cyle Larin 20 yrs., 100 days 07/26/2015 ORL at NYC 
Cyle Larin 20 yrs., 153 days 09/25/2015 ORL at NYR 
Ayo Akinola 20 yrs., 178 days 07/16/2020 TOR at MTL 
 
HOMEGROWN INFLUENCE 
 
The most Homegrown Players to play in one match occurred July 27, 2019, when 12 
Homegrowns appeared in the Real Salt Lake-FC Dallas match – seven for RSL (Donny Toia, 
Justen Glad, Corey Baird, Aaron Herrera, Sebastian Saucedo, Brooks Lennon, Tate Schmitt), and 
five for FC Dallas (Jesse González, Reggie Cannon, Jesús Ferreira, Brandon Servania, Paxton 
Pomykal). The most Homegrown Players to start in one match first occurred in a Real Salt Lake-
FC Dallas match, July 7, 2018, with 10 total (five for each team). The seven Homegrown Players 
in one game was first set by the LA Galaxy on July 1, 2017, vs. San Jose Earthquakes. 
 
FC Dallas set the record when they started five Homegrown players in their 3-0 win against 
Columbus Crew SC on Sept. 6, 2015. FC Dallas included goalkeeper Jesse Gonzalez, and four 
midfielders in Victor Ulloa, Kellyn Acosta, Coy Croft and Alejandro Zendejas. 
 
The first team to have four Homegrowns on the field at the same was the Columbus Crew, Aug. 
24, 2013 v Real Salt Lake (Matt Lampson, Ben Speas, Chad Barson, Wil Trapp – all starters); the 
second the Montréal Impact, Sept. 13, 2014 v New England (Wandrille Lefevre, Louis Beland-
Goyette, Jeremy Gagnon-Laparé, Anthony Jackson-Hamel). On April 9, 2011, D.C. United 
became the first team in MLS history to feature three Homegrown Players on the field at the same 
time (goalkeeper Bill Hamid and defender Ethan White starters; Andy Najar substitute). 

 
ROOKIE SCORING RECORD 
 
Orlando City SC striker Cyle Larin set the all-time MLS goalscoring record by a player in his rookie 
season in 2015, netting 17 goals. Larin, the No. 1 overall selection in the 2015 MLS SuperDraft 
out of the Univ. of Connecticut, also netted two hat tricks (July 26 at New York City FC; Sept. 25 at 
New York Red Bulls) – the first rookie with 2 triples in the same season. 
 
In 2016, Jordan Morris scored 12 goals in his rookie season, the second-most ever by a rookie in 
Major League Soccer history, and the most ever by a U.S.-born rookie. Of the 12 goals Morris 
scored, six were game-winning goals, the most ever by a rookie. 
 
A MLS rookie is defined as a player who has no prior professional soccer playing experience 
before his MLS debut and/or has completed his college/high school eligibility within the last year. 
 
MLS ROOKIE GOALSCORING LEADERS 
YEAR PLAYER TM GP GLS 
2015 Cyle Larin* ORL 27 17 
2016 Jordan Morris* SEA 34 12 
2003 Damani Ralph* CHI 25 11 
2003 Pat Noonan NE 28 10 
2013 Deshorn Brown COL 31 10 
2005 Scott Sealy KC 28 9 
* won MLS Rookie of the Year 
 
CONSECUTIVE GAMES WITH GOALS BY A ROOKIE 
 
In 2016, Jordan Morris of Seattle Sounders FC scored a goal in four consecutive games, from 
April 16-May 7, matching the rookie record for goals in consecutive games also set by Damani 
Ralph (2003) and Patrick Mullins (2014). 
 
ROOKIE HAT TRICKS 
 
7/26/2015 Cyle Larin ORL vs. NYC 
9/25/2015 Cyle Larin ORL vs. NYR 
8/16/2014 Tesho Akindele DAL vs SJ 
5/10/2014 Harry Shipp CHI v NY 
10/9/2013 Kekuta Manneh VAN v SEA 
4/29/2011 Will Bruin HOU v DC 
4/10/2010 Zach Schilawski NE v TOR 
10/25/2003 Pat Noonan NE v MET 
9/7/1996 Brian Maisonneuve CLB v SJ 
Manneh became the youngest player in MLS history to score a hat trick, and the first teenager. 
Larin is the only rookie with multiple hat tricks in a single season. 
 
SINGLE-SEASON ROOKIE ASSIST LEADERS 
 
YEAR PLAYER TM ASTS 
1998 Andy Williams CLB 12 
1998 Clint Mathis MET 10 
2017 Julian Gressel ATL 9 
2010 Michael Stephens LA 8 
1998 Ben Olsen DC 8 
2018 Chris Mueller ORL 7 
2016 Fabian Herbers PHI 7 
2016 Jack Harrison NYC 7 
2006 Sacha Kljestan CHV 7 
2003 Pat Noonan NE 7 
2001 Bryan Namoff DC 7 
 
EVER-PRESENT AS A ROOKIE 
 
Keegan Rosenberry of Philadelphia Union played every minute of every game in his rookie 
season – all 3060 minutes over all 34 league matches – the most ever by a rookie. He was the 
fourth rookie to play every minute of his first season as a professional in MLS. 
 
ROOKIES TO PLAY EVERY MINUTE OF EVERY GAME 
Nick Garcia (KC), 2000 (32 GP, 2915 MIN) 
Michael Parkhurst (NE), 2005 (32 GP, 2880 MIN) 
Darrius Barnes (NE), 2009 (30 GP, 2700 MIN) 
Keegan Rosenberry (PHI), 2016 (34 GP, 3060 MIN) 
 
GOALS AS A TEENAGER 
 
Diego Fagundez of the New England Revolution was the first teenager with 10 or more goals in a 
season, when he scored 13 in 2013. The previous youngest to hit 10 was Eddie Johnson, who 
scored 12 for Dallas in 2004 at age 20. The previous most for a player 18 or younger was Jozy 
Altidore, who had 9 in 2007 at age 17. 
 
Fagundez was also the youngest player to have sole possession of a team’s goalscoring lead for 
a season (Andy Najar was joint leader for DC in 2010, with 5 goals) 
 
CAREER GOALS AS A TEENAGER (AFTER 2020 SEASON) 
PLAYER GOALS 
Diego Fagundez 22 
Eddie Gaven 20 
Jozy Altidore 15 
Freddy Adu 12 
Danny Mwanga 12 
Jesus Ferreira 10 
Kekuta Manneh 10 
Andy Najar 10 
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ALL-TIME YOUNGEST PLAYERS TO SIGN MLS CONTRACTS 
 
Freddy Adu (D.C. United, 2004) 14 years, 168 days 
Emmanuel Ochoa (San Jose Earthquakes, 2019) 14 years, 191 days 
Gabriel Slonina (Chicago Fire, 2019) 14 years, 297 days 
Bento Estrela (New York Red Bulls, 2020) 14 years, 364 days 
Joe Scally (New York City FC, 2018) 15 years, 83 days 
Gianluca Busio (Sporting Kansas City, 2017) 15 years, 89 days 
Cade Cowell (San Jose Earthquakes, 2019) 15 years, 102 days 
Abdus (Fuad) Ibrahim (Toronto FC, 2007) 15 years, 130 days 
George Bello (Atlanta United, 2017) 15 years, 146 days 
Bryan Reynolds (FC Dallas, 2016) 15 years, 147 days 
Jahkeele Marshall-Rutty (Toronto FC, 2020) 15 years, 221 days 
Alphonso Davies (Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 2016) 15 years, 256 days 
Efrain Alvarez (LA Galaxy, 2018) 15 years, 256 days 
Tyler Freeman (Sporting Kansas City, 2018) 15 years, 266 days 
Diego Fagundez (New England Revolution, 2011) 15 years, 273 days 
Felipe Valencia (Inter Miami CF, 2020) 15 years, 292 days 
Allan Rodríguez (Chicago Fire FC, 2020) 15 years, 303 days 
Dante Sealy (FC Dallas, 2019) 15 years, 315 days 
Juan Castilla (Houston Dynamo, 2020) 15 years, 324 days 
Jesus Ferreira (FC Dallas, 2016) 15 years, 329 days 
Moses Nyeman (D.C. United, 2019) 15 years, 332 days 
Gilbert Fuentes (San Jose Earthquakes, 2018) 15 years, 339 days 
Danny Levya (Seattle Sounders FC, 2019) 15 years, 339 days 
Jacob Akanyirige (San Jose Earthquakes, 2017) 15 years, 350 days 
Zach Pfeffer (Philadelphia Union, 2010) 15 years, 352 days 
Andrew Carleton (Atlanta United, 2016) 15 years, 352 days 
 
ALL-TIME YOUNGEST PLAYERS TO SCORE A GOAL IN AN MLS GAME 
 
When Christian Torres netted the late equalizer for Los Angeles Football Club in their 1-1 draw 
with the Portland Timbers on Oct. 18, he became the fifth-youngest player to score a goal in MLS 
history, aged 16 years, 186 days. 
 
YOUNGEST TO SCORE A GOAL IN MLS HISTORY (years.days) 
14.320 Freddy Adu 
16.142 Gianluca Busio 
16.161 Jesus Ferreira * 
16.173 Diego Fagundez * 
16.186 Christian Torres 
16.217 Santino Quaranta 
16.253 Eddie Gaven 
16.257 George Bello 
16.312 Jack McBean * 
16.314 Jozy Altidore 
* scored on MLS debut 
 
ALL-TIME YOUNGEST PLAYERS TO PLAY IN AN MLS GAME 
 
On Oct. 14, Erik Dueñas of Los Angeles Football Club became the third-youngest player to 
appear in a Major League Soccer match, when he came on for the final 19 minutes of his club’s 
match vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC. At age 15 years, 362 days, Dueñas is just the third player 
ever to play in a league match before reaching his 16th birthday. 
 
Of the 10 youngest players ever to see action in an MLS game, four of those come in 2020. On 
Oct. 14, Erik Dueñas of Los Angeles Football Club became the third-youngest player to appear in 
a Major League Soccer match; at age 15 years, 362 days, Dueñas is just the third player ever to 
play in a league match before reaching his 16th birthday. Jahkeele Marshall-Rutty of Toronto FC 
became the sixth-youngest, with his debut on Oct. 23, while Christian Torres of LAFC was the 
seventh-youngest, with his debut on Aug. 30, and Cade Cowell of San Jose the eighth-youngest 
when he made his debut March 7. With the addition of Danny Leyva (Seattle Sounders FC) and 
Ricardo Pepi (FC Dallas), who made their debuts in 2019, six of the youngest players in MLS 
annals have started their careers over the last two seasons. 
 
YOUNGEST TO PLAY A GAME IN MLS HISTORY (years.days) 
14.306 Freddy Adu 
15.257 Alphonso Davies 
15.362 Erik Dueñas 
16.031 Danny Leyva 
16.061 Gianluca Busio 
16.130 Jahkeele Marshall-Rutty 
16.137 Christian Torres 
16.145 Cade Cowell 
16.161 Jesus Ferreira 
16.164 Ricardo Pepi 
16.173 Diego Fagundez 
 
YOUNGEST TO START A GAME (years.days): 
14.334 Freddy Adu 
15.327 Alphonso Davies 
16.055 Danny Leyva 
16.068 Gianluca Busio 
16.182 Christian Torres 
 
GOALS FROM EVERY SUBSTITUTE 
 
When the New York Red Bulls defeated New York City FC 7-0 on May 21, 2016, the three 
substitutes brought on by Red Bulls head coach Jesse Marsch – Gideon Baah, Mike Grella and 
Gonzalo Veron – all found the back of the net, the first time in MLS history, in 4,485 league games 
all-time, that three substitutes had scored for the same team in the same game. 
 
The feat was then duplicated May 4, 2019, when the Phliadelphia Union defeated the New 
England Revolution 6-1, when substitutes Ilsinho, Sergio Santos and David Accam all scored. 
 

 
MAKING THAT ONE CHANCE COUNT 
 
D.C. United became the first team in MLS history – after 4,264 games – to win a game while 
taking one single attempt at goal when they defeated the Montréal Impact on Aug. 8, 2015 at 
Stade Saputo. 
 
The 24-shot differential between the two teams (MTL 25, DC 1) matched the second-largest shot 
differential in league history. The Colorado Rapids had a 27-shot differential in a 2-1 win against 
the Chicago Fire on May 3, 2000 (CHI 31, COL 4); the Miami Fusion had a 24-shot differential in a 
3-2 win against the LA Galaxy on July 18, 1998 (LA 27, MIA 3). 
 
In 2020, D.C. United became the first team in MLS history to gain a result without a single attempt 
at goal – reaching a goalless draw with New York City FC on Sept. 6 at Audi Field. NYCFC held a 
shot differential of +19 (NYC 19, DC 0) for the match. 
 
FASTEST GOAL AFTER COMING ON 
 
On Sept. 5, 2014, Real Salt Lake’s Álvaro Saborío came on the field as a substitute – and within 
seconds scored a goal. Officially, the span between his entrance and scoring the goal was 18 
seconds, the quickest span between coming onto the field and scoring since the exact timing has 
been available (the 2001 season). 
 
In all, 62 times in MLS history a substitute has scored a goal in the same minute when he entered, 
or within one minute of having entered the game. Saborío officially entered the game in the 76th 
minute, and the goal was credited in the 77th minute. 
 
On Oct. 11, 2014, Kris Tyrpak scored just 22 seconds after he came on as a substitute, when he 
netted for Chivas USA against Colorado. It matched the second-quickest in MLS history (Fabian 
Espíndola also scored 22 seconds after coming on for New York in 2013). 
 
FASTEST TWO GOALS INVOLVED AFTER COMING ON 
 
When Kekuta Manneh came on the field as a substitute for Columbus Crew SC vs. the Montréal 
Impact on June 24, 2017, it took him just 36 seconds to score with his tally in the 70th minute. 
 
Not to be outdone, Manneh then recorded an assist in the 72nd minute. The three-minute span 
between entering the game and taking part in two goals with a goal and an assist was the fastest 
ever in MLS history. The 36-second span between entrance onto the field of play and scoring a 
goal was the sixth-fastest in league history. 
 
FASTEST TWO GOALS TAKING PART AFTER ENTERING AS SUBSTITUTE 
IN 69 G 70 A 72 Kekuta Manneh 6/24/2017 CLB vs MTL  W 4-1 
IN 71 G 76 A 77 Alan Gordon 4/26/2008 LA vs CHV  W 5-2 
IN 88 G 91 A 94 Chad Barrett 6/2/2013 NE vs LA  W 5-0 
IN 73 G 77 G 79 Jordan Hamilton 4/19/2019 TOR vs MIN  W 4-3 
 
EARLIEST GOAL ON MLS DEBUT 
 
When Alhaji Kamara of D.C. United scored May 27, 2016 vs Sporting Kansas City, it was the 
earliest goal ever by a player making his MLS debut. Kamara came off the substitutes’ bench in 
the 85th minute and scored 33 seconds later, the only goal in United’s win – the fifth-fastest of any 
goal for a player after coming onto the field (since 2011). 
 
No player has scored in the first minute of a start in their MLS debut – the only two to have scored 
in the second minute of their first MLS start are C.J. Sapong (3/19/2011) and Benji Joya 
(3/9/2014). 
 
GAME-TYING PLUS GAME-WINNING GOALS ON MLS DEBUT 
 
Zlatan Ibrahimović made his LA Galaxy debut one for the ages on March 31, 2018, when he was 
just the third player in MLS annals to score the game-tying goal and the game-winning goals on 
his debut.  
 
Ibrahimović was just the third player to score two goals after coming on as a substitute in his MLS 
debut – Alex Pineda Chacón in 2001, and Charlie Davies in 2011, the other two. In all, 18 players 
in MLS history have scored two goals in his first league game (no player has ever scored a hat 
trick on their debut), according to the Elias Sports Bureau.  
 
   ENTER GTG GWG 
Alex Pineda Chacon 4/7/2001 MIA vs COL W 2-1 60 68 72 
Carlos Ruiz 3/23/2002 LA  vs DC  W 2-1 start 85 92 
Zlatan Ibrahimovic 3/31/2018 LA  vs LFC W 4-3  71 77 91+ 
 
MAKING AN ENTRANCE ON THEIR DEBUT 
 
LA Galaxy goalkeeper Brian Perk, making his MLS debut, stopped a penalty kick by Seattle 
Sounders FC forward Fredy Montero in the 17th minute of a scoreless draw on July 4, 2012.  
 
Perk was just the second goalkeeper in league history to record the first save of his career on a 
penalty. The first was Matt Napoleon, of Miami, vs. KC’s Paul Rideout, Aug. 23, 1998. 
 
GOLES OLIMPICO 
 
Michel of FC Dallas became the first player in MLS history to score directly from a corner kick on 
two occasions, when he scored vs. New York City FC on Sept. 12, 2015. 
 
It was the sixth time in league history it’s happened. Michel also hit for a gol olimpico May 18, 
2013; the others to perform the feat were: Damian (June 4, 1998); David Beckham (July 9, 2011), 
Marco Pappa (April 28, 2012) and Thierry Henry (Sept. 12, 2012). 
 
SCORING IN BUNCHES EARLY ON 
 
The Houston Dynamo scored 11 goals in their first three games in 2016, the most of any team in 
MLS history after the opening three games of the season, in a 3-3 draw with New England (March 
6), a 5-0 win against FC Dallas (March 12), and a 4-3 loss to the New York Red Bulls (March 19). 
 
The total surpassed the 10 goals the Chicago Fire scored in the opening three games of the 1999 
season. 
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GOALKEEPER'S GOALS 
 
On Oct. 18, 2008, New York Red Bulls goalkeeper Danny Cepero achieved a feat never before 
seen in a Major League Soccer game -- he became the first goalkeeper to score a goal. From a 
free kick just a few yards in front of his own penalty area, Cepero -- making his MLS debut -- 
launched a long ball that bounced once at the top of the Columbus penalty area and caught out 
Columbus goalkeeper Andy Gruenebaum, sailing over his head into the goal. 
 
The goal was the first scored by a goalkeeper in 2,276 league games, and an additional 167 
games in the MLS Cup Playoffs. 
 
Then, on Oct. 16, 2010, Columbus Crew goalkeeper William Hesmer scored in stoppage time, the 
tying goal in a 2-2 draw with Toronto FC, putting home a rebound while in the opposing penalty 
area on a corner kick. 
 
Previously, goalkeepers had scored goals in penalty kick shootouts and the post-match decider 
used from 1996-1999. New England Revolution goalkeeper Matt Reis converted three penalty 
kicks in shootouts in the MLS Cup Playoffs, including one in the 2006 MLS Cup Final, while 
shootout goals were scored by Jeff Cassar, Pat Harrington, Tony Meola and Dave Salzwedel (one 
each). But Cepero's was a first counting goal in a game. 
 
In a friendly on July 12, 2012 vs. England’s West Bromwich Albion, San Jose Earthquakes 
goalkeeper David Bingham also scored on a goalkeeper punt. 
 
EARLIEST RED CARDS 
 
When Colorado Rapids goalkeeper Joe Nasco was sent off in the first minute of the match Sept. 
5, 2014 vs. the LA Galaxy by referee Baldomero Toledo, it was the earliest red card from the start 
of a match in MLS history. 
 
In 2009, New York Red Bulls defender Carlos Johnson was ejected in the second minute of a 1-0 
loss to the Kansas City Wizards for the previous record. The previous earliest red card against a 
starter was in the third minute, shown to Aidan Heaney of the New England Revolution, on May 
25, 1996 against the Colorado Rapids. 
 
Two other players have been sent off within his first minute of an appearance. The last came on 
June 2, 2007, when Real Salt Lake defender Ritchie Kotschau came on as a substitute in the 81st 
minute, then was shown a straight red card by referee Baldomero Toledo barely a minute later, in 
the 82nd minute of play. 
 
The other substitute in MLS history to be ejected within a minute of being subbed into a game was 
Jose Alegria of D.C. United on June 13, 2001 against the MetroStars, sent off with a straight red 
card in the 83rd minute. 
 
WINNING AFTER TWO RED CARDS 
 
The San Jose Earthquakes saw two men ejected by red cards on July 16, 2016 in a game against 
Toronto FC at Avaya Stadium – and still came back to win 2-1. 
 
The last team to score the winning goal after going two men down in a game in MLS, playing nine 
men vs. 11, was the Dallas Burn vs. Colorado on Aug. 7, 2004. All-time, teams receiving two or 
more red cards in a game have posted a record of 14 wins, 49 defeats, 24 draws. 
 
SEASON-OPENING ROAD TRIPS 
 
On six occasions, Major League Soccer teams have begun their seasons with lengthy road trips 
while awaiting completion of new home stadiums: the Columbus Crew in 1999 (Columbus Crew 
Stadium), the Los Angeles Galaxy in 2003 (The Home Depot Center), the Chicago Fire in 2006 
(Toyota Park), Sporting Kansas City in 2011 (Sporting Park), the Houston Dynamo in 2012 (BBVA 
Compass Stadium), and Los Angeles FC in 2018 (Banc of California Stadium). Toronto FC in 
2015 and 2016 also started the season with long road swings with renovations being made to 
BMO Field. Here are the records of those long away swings: 
 
Columbus Crew, 1999 11 pts. (WON 5, LOST 2) 
LA Galaxy, 2003 4 pts. (WON 0, LOST 4, TIED 4) 
Chicago Fire, 2006 10 pts. (WON 2, LOST 3, TIED 4) 
Sporting Kansas City, 2011 9 pts. (WON 1, LOST 6, TIED 3) 
Houston Dynamo, 2012 8 pts. (WON 2, LOST 3, TIED 2) 
Toronto FC, 2015 9 pts. (WON 3, LOST 4, TIED 0) 
Toronto FC, 2016 11 pts. (WON 3, LOST 3, TIED 2) 
Los Angeles FC, 2018 12 pts. (WON 4, LOST 2, TIED 0) 
Portland Timbers, 2019 14 pts. (WON 4, LOST 6, TIED 2) 
 
CONSECUTIVE APPEARANCES – MLS CUP PLAYOFFS 
 
Seattle Sounders FC have reached the MLS Cup Playoffs in each of their 10 seasons as a 
member of the league – now having tied the all-time MLS record for consecutive postseason 
appearances, set by the LA Galaxy over the first 10 seasons of the league’s existence (1996-
2005). 
 
TEAM SEASONS START STOP 
Seattle Sounders FC 12 2009  
New York Red Bulls 11 2010  
LA Galaxy 10 1996 2005 
Sporting Kansas City 8 2011 2018 
LA Galaxy 8 2009 2016 
New England Revolution 8 2002 2009 
FC Dallas 7 1996 2002 
Real Salt Lake 7 2008 2015 
 
On four occasions in MLS history has the defending champion not participated in the postseason 
the year after winning the title: 
 
2000 D.C. United 
2005 LA Galaxy 
2016 Portland Timbers 
2018 Toronto FC

 
DOUBLE-DOUBLES IN A SEASON 
 
History was set in 2018 when 11 players reached double-digits in both goals and assists – Miguel 
Almíron (Atlanta United), Sebastian Giovinco (Toronto FC), Ignacio Piatti (Montréal Impact), 
Darwin Quintero (Minnesota United FC), Diego Valeri (Portland Timbers), Carlos Vela (Los 
Angeles FC), Zlatan Ibrahimovic (LA Galaxy), Alberth Elis (Houston Dynamo), Luciano Acosta 
(D.C. United), Sebastian Blanco (Portland Timbers) and Johnny Russell (Sporting Kansas City). 
 
Valeri reached double figures in goals and assists for a fourth time in his MLS career in 2018, 
becoming just the third player in league history to hit the 10-10 record (along with Jaime Moreno 
and Preki). In the 24 years of MLS history, double figures in both goals and assists have now 
been reached 68 times.  
 
10 GOALS, 10 ASSISTS, SINGLE-SEASON (BY YEAR) 
2018 11 Acosta, Almíron, Blanco, Elis, Giovinco, Ibrahimovic, Piatti, Quintero, Russell 
  Valeri, Vela 
1998 8 Cerritos, Cienfuegos, Etcheverry, Hurtado, Jones, Welton, Moreno, Preki 
2014 7 Dempsey, Donovan, Henry, Keane, Martins, Morales, Valeri 
2015 4 Dempsey, Feilhaber, Finlay, Giovinco 
2017 4 Valeri, Villalba, Alessandrini, Nguyen 
2019 4 Vela, Nani, Pozuelo, Gil 
 
MOST SEASONS WITH 10+ GOALS, 10+ ASSISTS 
4 Jaime Moreno 1998, 1999, 2006, 2008 
4 Preki 1996, 1997, 1998, 2003 
4 Diego Valeri 2013, 2014, 2017, 2018 
3 Sebastian Giovinco 2015, 2016, 2018 
 
GOALS IN CONSECUTIVE GAMES 
 
Real Salt Lake in 2018 became the first team in league history to score at least six goals in back-
to-back games, following their 6-0 win against the Colorado Rapids on Aug. 25, followed by their 
6-2 win against the LA Galaxy on Sept. 1. 
 
Combined with their 2-1 win against the Houston Dynamo on Aug. 18, Real also scored the 
second-most goals over a three-game span – 14 goals in that period, which was also previously 
achieved by three clubs. 
 
MOST GOALS, CONSECUTIVE GAMES (ALL-TIME) 
Los Angeles Galaxy 13 6/4/1998 LA 8 at DAL 1 6/7/1998 LA 5 vs NE 1 
Real Salt Lake 12 8/25/2018 RSL 6 at COL 0 9/1/2018 RSL 6 vs LA 2 
Los Angeles Galaxy 11 5/6/1998 LA 7 vs COL 4 5/17/1998 LA 4 at CLB 2 
Miami Fusion 11 6/2/2001 MIA 6 vs DAL 2 6/9/2001 MIA 5 vs KC 1 
 
MOST GOALS, THREE-GAME SPAN 
Los Angeles Galaxy 15 6/4/1998 6/18/1998 
Atlanta United 14 9/13/2017 9/20/2017 
Los Angeles Galaxy 14 4/25/1998 5/6/1998 
Miami Fusion 14 6/2/2001 6/16/2001 
Real Salt Lake 14 8/18/2018 9/1/2018 
Los Angeles Football Club 14 7/3/2019 7/12/2019 
 
MOST COMBINED GOALS AND ASSISTS, ONE MONTH 
 
 TEAM G+A G A MONTH 
Diego Serna MIA 13 8 5 June 2001 
Clint Mathis MET 12 7 5 August 2000 
Darwin Quintero MIN 12 6 6 July 2018 
 
LONGEST TIME PLAYING SHORTHANDED 
 
The Philadelphia Union had two players sent off in the 19th minute of their 3-1 loss to Atlanta 
United at Mercedes-Benz Stadium on June 2, 2018. It marked the longest amount of time in any 
league match in MLS history a team had played two players down. 
 
Just 10 times in MLS history has a team seen two players sent off before halftime. One of those 
occasions saw two players sent off after just nine minutes, when Miami Fusion FC received two 
red cards in a 3-2 loss to D.C. United on Aug. 21, 1999, but one of the red cards was to a player 
who had already been substituted off the field. 
 
EARLIEST TWO RED CARDS, MLS HISTORY 
  1st RED 2nd RED 
6/2/2018 PHI at ATL L 1-3 19 19 
5/6/2012 DAL vs COL L 0-2 34 36 
5/7/2011 CHV at RSL L 0-1 25 38 
9/13/2017 NE  at ATL L 0-7 16 38 
10/25/2008 NE  vs KC  L 1-3 26 42 
 
MOST OPPONENTS SCORED AGAINST 
 
Chris Wondolowski scored vs. Los Angeles FC on June 9, 2018, now with three other opponents 
against whom he has not scored. Wondolowski has scored against 24 different teams in his MLS 
career, leaving just two which were disbanded before he came into the league (Miami Fusion and 
Tampa Bay Mutiny), as well as 2019 expansion side FC Cincinnati and 2020 expansion teams 
Nashville SC and Inter Miami CF. 
 
In 2020, Kei Kamara joined the list of players with goals against 24 different opponents, when he 
scored vs. FC Cincinnati. Kamara has yet to score vs. Atlanta United, Inter Miami CF and 
Nashville SC among teams active in the league, along with the two which ended operations before 
he began play in MLS. 
 
 GOALS OPPONENTS NO GOALS VS. 
Chris Wondolowski 166 24 CIN-MCF-MIA-NSH-TB 
Kei Kamara 130 24 ATL-MCF-MIA-NSH-TB 
Josef Martinez 77 23 ATL-CHV-MCF-MIA-NSH-TB 
Gyasi Zardes 78 23 DC-KC-LFC-MCF-MIA-TB 
Diego Valeri 84 22 ATL-CIN-LFC-MCF-MIA-POR-TB 
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2021 MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER SCHEDULE                                                                                As of April 5, 2021. All times Eastern. Schedule subject to change. 
 

Friday, April 16  
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Minnesota United FC, 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, April 17  
 CF Montreal vs. Toronto FC, 2 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Atlanta United, 3 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Austin FC, 5:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. New York City FC, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Colorado Rapids, 8 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Sporting Kansas City, 8 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. New England Revolution, 8:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. FC Cincinnati, 8:30 p.m. 
Sunday, April 18  
 Inter Miami CF vs. LA Galaxy, 3 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Philadelphia Union, 5:30 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Portland Timbers, 10 p.m. 
Friday, April 23  
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Orlando City SC, 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, April 24  
 New York City FC vs. FC Cincinnati, 1 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. CF Montreal, 2 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 3 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. FC Dallas, 3:30 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 6 p.m. 
 Atlanta United vs. Chicago Fire FC, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 8 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. D.C. United, 8 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. Inter Miami CF, 8 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Austin FC, 9 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, April 25  
 LA Galaxy vs. New York Red Bulls, 5:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 1  
 New York Red Bulls vs. Chicago Fire FC, 1 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Sporting Kansas City, 2 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. Columbus Crew SC, 3 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 3:30 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Atlanta United, 7 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. FC Cincinnati, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. New York City FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Portland Timbers, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Austin FC, 8 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. D.C. United, 11 p.m. 
Sunday, May 2  
 Nashville SC vs. Inter Miami CF, 1 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. LA Galaxy, 9 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Colorado Rapids, 10 p.m. 
Friday, May 7  
 Real Salt Lake vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 8  
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Philadelphia Union, 1 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Toronto FC, 1 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. D.C. United, 1:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. New England Revolution, 1:30 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. CF Montreal, 3 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 3:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. New York City FC, 6 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 8 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Minnesota United FC, 10 p.m. 
Sunday, May 9  
 Inter Miami CF vs. Atlanta United, 1 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 3 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Austin FC, 7:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 12  
 Toronto FC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. New England Revolution, 7:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, 8:30 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 9 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 10:30 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. CF Montreal, TBD 
Thursday, May 13  
 D.C. United vs. Chicago Fire FC, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, May 15  
 New York City FC vs. Toronto FC, 1 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Austin FC, 3:30 p.m. 
 Atlanta United vs. CF Montreal, 7 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. New York Red Bulls, 7:30 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. FC Dallas, 8 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Nashville SC, 9:30 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Portland Timbers, 10 p.m. 
Sunday, May 16  
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 2 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Inter Miami CF, 4 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Columbus Crew SC, 6 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Orlando City SC, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 22  
 CF Montreal vs. FC Cincinnati, 1 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. LA Galaxy, 3:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Inter Miami CF, 6 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Toronto FC, 7 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Real Salt Lake, 8 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. New York Red Bulls, 8 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 9 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Sporting Kansas City, 10 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Colorado Rapids, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, May 23  
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Atlanta United, 4:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Philadelphia Union, 7 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. Austin FC, 9 p.m. 
Saturday, May 29  
 Chicago Fire FC vs. CF Montreal, 1 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Orlando City SC, 1 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. New England Revolution, 3 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Toronto FC, 3 p.m. 
 Atlanta United vs. Nashville SC, 3:30 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Austin FC, 4 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. New York City FC, 6 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 8 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. FC Dallas, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Minnesota United FC, 9:30 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. D.C. United, TBD 
Sunday, May 30  
 Philadelphia Union vs. Portland Timbers, 5:30 p.m. 
Friday, June 18  
 New York Red Bulls vs. Nashville SC, TBD 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10 p.m. 
Saturday, June 19  
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Chicago Fire FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Colorado Rapids, 7:30 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. New England Revolution, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Orlando City SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Inter Miami CF, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Minnesota United FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 9 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 9 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Sporting Kansas City, 10:30 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 11 p.m. 
Sunday, June 20  
 Atlanta United vs. Philadelphia Union, 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 22  
 Orlando City SC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, June 23  
 New England Revolution vs. New York Red Bulls, 7 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. FC Cincinnati, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Austin FC, 8 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. D.C. United, 8 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Portland Timbers, 8:30 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Colorado Rapids, 8:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. Toronto FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 10 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. FC Dallas, 10:30 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. LA Galaxy, 10:30 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. Atlanta United, TBD 
Friday, June 25  
 Inter Miami CF vs. Orlando City SC, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, June 26  
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 5 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. FC Cincinnati, 7 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Philadelphia Union, 8 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 8 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. CF Montreal, 8:30 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 9 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. LA Galaxy, 10 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Minnesota United FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, June 27  
 Atlanta United vs. New York Red Bulls, 3:30 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. D.C. United, 6 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. New England Revolution, 8:30 p.m. 
Saturday, July 3  
 Columbus Crew SC vs. New England Revolution, 5 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Toronto FC, 5:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. Inter Miami CF, 7:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. New York Red Bulls, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Atlanta United, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 8 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. FC Cincinnati, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Portland Timbers, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 10 p.m. 
Sunday, July 4  
 FC Dallas vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 9 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Sporting Kansas City, 10:30 p.m. 
Monday, July 5  
 Nashville SC vs. Philadelphia Union, 8 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 7  
 New England Revolution vs. Toronto FC, 7 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. New York City FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Orlando City SC, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 9 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 9 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Minnesota United FC, 9 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 10 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. FC Dallas, 10:30 p.m. 
Thursday, July 8  
 Nashville SC vs. Atlanta United, 8:30 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Philadelphia Union, TBD 
Saturday, July 17  
 Atlanta United vs. New England Revolution, 5 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Inter Miami CF, 7 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. New York City FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. FC Cincinnati, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. D.C. United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Orlando City SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Austin FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. Chicago Fire FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 9 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. LA Galaxy, 10 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. FC Dallas, 10:30 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Real Salt Lake, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, July 18  
 Minnesota United FC vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 4 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 21  
 FC Cincinnati vs. Atlanta United, 7 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. New York Red Bulls, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. D.C. United, 8 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. FC Dallas, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. LA Galaxy, 10 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 10 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 10:30 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. CF Montreal, TBD 
 Inter Miami CF vs. New England Revolution, TBD 
Thursday, July 22  
 Orlando City SC vs. Philadelphia Union, 7:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, July 24  
 Atlanta United vs. Columbus Crew SC, 3:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Toronto FC, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Portland Timbers, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. LA Galaxy, 8:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. FC Cincinnati, 8:30 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Colorado Rapids, 10 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 10 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, July 25  
 New England Revolution vs. CF Montreal, 6 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. Orlando City SC, 6 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. New York Red Bulls, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, 9 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. Philadelphia Union, TBD 
Wednesday, July 28  
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Austin FC, 10 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Minnesota United FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Friday, July 30  
 New York City FC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Atlanta United, 8 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Portland Timbers, 10 p.m. 
Saturday, July 31  
 New York Red Bulls vs. New England Revolution, 6 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. D.C. United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 8:30 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. FC Dallas, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Colorado Rapids, 9 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Minnesota United FC, 10 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. CF Montreal, TBD 
Sunday, August 1  
 Philadelphia Union vs. Chicago Fire FC, 6 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, TBD 
Wednesday, August 4  
 New England Revolution vs. Nashville SC, 7 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. Atlanta United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. D.C. United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Inter Miami CF, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. Toronto FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. New York City FC, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Colorado Rapids, 8 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 9 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. FC Dallas, 10 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Sporting Kansas City, 10:30 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Real Salt Lake, 10:30 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 10:30 p.m. 



 New York Red Bulls vs. FC Cincinnati, TBD 
Saturday, August 7  
 FC Cincinnati vs. Orlando City SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Atlanta United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 8 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. New York City FC, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Austin FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Sporting Kansas City, 9 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Real Salt Lake, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, August 8  
 Chicago Fire FC vs. New York Red Bulls, 6 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Philadelphia Union, 6 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 7 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. CF Montreal, 8 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 8 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. Nashville SC, TBD 
Friday, August 13  
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 14  
 New York City FC vs. Inter Miami CF, 3:30 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. LA Galaxy, 5:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 8 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. New England Revolution, 8 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. New York Red Bulls, 8 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Philadelphia Union, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Sporting Kansas City, 8:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Colorado Rapids, 8:30 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Austin FC, 10 p.m. 
Sunday, August 15  
 Atlanta United vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 4 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. D.C. United, 7 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 17  
 LA Galaxy vs. Colorado Rapids, 10:30 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Minnesota United FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 18  
 Atlanta United vs. Toronto FC, 7 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. D.C. United, 7 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. CF Montreal, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. New York City FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. Orlando City SC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Portland Timbers, 8:30 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 10 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. Chicago Fire FC, TBD 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Columbus Crew SC, TBD 
Friday, August 20  
 LA Galaxy vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 10 p.m. 
Saturday, August 21  
 Minnesota United FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, 3:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 5:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Chicago Fire FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. CF Montreal, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Atlanta United, 8 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. FC Cincinnati, 8 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. New York City FC, 8 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. FC Dallas, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Portland Timbers, 9 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Real Salt Lake, 9 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 10 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. Toronto FC, TBD 
Friday, August 27  
 Columbus Crew SC vs. FC Cincinnati, 6:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. Toronto FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Inter Miami CF, 8:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 28  
 Atlanta United vs. Nashville SC, 3:30 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Chicago Fire FC, 6 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. New England Revolution, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Philadelphia Union, 8 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. LA Galaxy, 8 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Colorado Rapids, 8:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Minnesota United FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 10 p.m. 
Sunday, August 29  
 Austin FC vs. FC Dallas, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Portland Timbers, 10:30 p.m. 
Friday, September 3  
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Portland Timbers, 8 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Sporting Kansas City, 10 p.m. 
Saturday, September 4  
 Orlando City SC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Inter Miami CF, 7:30 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. FC Dallas, 8 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. New York City FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Colorado Rapids, 10 p.m. 
Friday, September 10  
 Atlanta United vs. Orlando City SC, 7 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Portland Timbers, 10 p.m. 
Saturday, September 11  
 Colorado Rapids vs. LA Galaxy, 3:30 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Minnesota United FC, 5 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. New York City FC, 7 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. D.C. United, 7 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Toronto FC, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 8:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Austin FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Chicago Fire FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. Columbus Crew SC, TBD 
Sunday, September 12  
 CF Montreal vs. Nashville SC, 1 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Real Salt Lake, 10:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 14  
 New York City FC vs. FC Dallas, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Inter Miami CF, 7:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. New York Red Bulls, 7:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 15  
 Atlanta United vs. FC Cincinnati, 7 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. CF Montreal, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. New England Revolution, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Chicago Fire FC, 8 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Minnesota United FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 9 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Colorado Rapids, 10 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 10:30 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Real Salt Lake, 10:30 p.m. 
Friday, September 17  
 Inter Miami CF vs. New York Red Bulls, 7 p.m. 
Saturday, September 18  
 Atlanta United vs. D.C. United, 3:30 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. New York City FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. LA Galaxy, 8 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. FC Dallas, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 9:30 p.m. 
Sunday, September 19  
 CF Montreal vs. Chicago Fire FC, 1 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. Orlando City SC, 4 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 6 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 9 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 22  
 Inter Miami CF vs. Nashville SC, TBD 

Saturday, September 25  
 Philadelphia Union vs. Atlanta United, 3:30 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Orlando City SC, 7 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. CF Montreal, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. FC Cincinnati, 7:30 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. New York Red Bulls, 7:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Toronto FC, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 8 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. FC Dallas, 10 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 10 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Real Salt Lake, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, September 26  
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Nashville SC, 1 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 6 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. LA Galaxy, TBD 
Wednesday, September 29  
 Toronto FC vs. FC Cincinnati, 7 p.m. 
 Atlanta United vs. Inter Miami CF, 7:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. New England Revolution, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. New York City FC, 8 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Minnesota United FC, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Sporting Kansas City, 8 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. Orlando City SC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Austin FC, 9 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. LA Galaxy, 9:30 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Portland Timbers, 10 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 10:30 p.m. 
 New York Red Bulls vs. Philadelphia Union, TBD 
Saturday, October 2  
 Austin FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 3:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. Atlanta United, 7 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. D.C. United, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. New York Red Bulls, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Minnesota United FC, 8 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 10 p.m. 
Sunday, October 3  
 Toronto FC vs. Chicago Fire FC, 4 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. Nashville SC, 6 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Colorado Rapids, 10 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Houston Dynamo FC, TBD 
 Portland Timbers vs. Inter Miami CF, TBD 
Saturday, October 16  
 CF Montreal vs. Philadelphia Union, 1 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 3:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Inter Miami CF, 6 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Chicago Fire FC, 7 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Orlando City SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Atlanta United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Minnesota United FC, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Colorado Rapids, 9:30 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Portland Timbers, 10:30 p.m. 
Sunday, October 17  
 New York Red Bulls vs. New York City FC, 1 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, 10 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 20  
 Atlanta United vs. New York City FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Chicago Fire FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. CF Montreal, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. New England Revolution, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Philadelphia Union, 8 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. Columbus Crew SC, 8:30 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. LA Galaxy, 8:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 9 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Austin FC, 10:30 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. Toronto FC, TBD 
Saturday, October 23  
 LA Galaxy vs. FC Dallas, 3:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. New York Red Bulls, 6 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. D.C. United, 7:30 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Chicago Fire FC vs. Real Salt Lake, 8 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 8 p.m. 
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, 9 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Portland Timbers, 9 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. FC Cincinnati, TBD 
 Toronto FC vs. CF Montreal, TBD 
Sunday, October 24  
 Austin FC vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 4 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. New England Revolution, TBD 
Tuesday, October 26  
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 27  
 New England Revolution vs. Colorado Rapids, 7 p.m. 
 Atlanta United vs. Inter Miami CF, 7:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Orlando City SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. Philadelphia Union, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Cincinnati vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. New York Red Bulls, 8 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Real Salt Lake, 8 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. LA Galaxy, 8:30 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 10 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Minnesota United FC, 10 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. Chicago Fire FC, TBD 
Saturday, October 30  
 New York Red Bulls vs. CF Montreal, 3 p.m. 
 Inter Miami CF vs. New York City FC, 3:30 p.m. 
 Atlanta United vs. Toronto FC, 6 p.m. 
 Philadelphia Union vs. FC Cincinnati, 7:30 p.m. 
 D.C. United vs. Columbus Crew SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 FC Dallas vs. Austin FC, 8 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. San Jose Earthquakes, 9:30 p.m. 
Sunday, October 31  
 Chicago Fire FC vs. New England Revolution, 1 p.m. 
 Houston Dynamo FC vs. Colorado Rapids, 3:30 p.m. 
 Orlando City SC vs. Nashville SC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Minnesota United FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, TBD 
Monday, November 1  
 Seattle Sounders FC vs. LA Galaxy, 10 p.m. 
 Los Angeles Football Club vs. Vancouver Whitecaps FC, 10:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 3  
 New York Red Bulls vs. Atlanta United, TBD 
 CF Montreal vs. Houston Dynamo FC, 7:30 p.m. 
 Austin FC vs. Sporting Kansas City, 9 p.m. 
 Real Salt Lake vs. Portland Timbers, 9:30 p.m. 
Sunday, November 7  
 FC Cincinnati vs. Atlanta United, 3:30 p.m. 
 Columbus Crew SC vs. Chicago Fire FC, 3:30 p.m. 
 CF Montreal vs. Orlando City SC, 3:30 p.m. 
 Nashville SC vs. New York Red Bulls, 3:30 p.m. 
 New England Revolution vs. Inter Miami CF, 3:30 p.m. 
 New York City FC vs. Philadelphia Union, 3:30 p.m. 
 Toronto FC vs. D.C. United, 3:30 p.m. 
 Colorado Rapids vs. Los Angeles Football Club, 6 p.m. 
 Sporting Kansas City vs. Real Salt Lake, 6 p.m. 
 LA Galaxy vs. Minnesota United FC, 6 p.m. 
 Portland Timbers vs. Austin FC, 6 p.m. 
 San Jose Earthquakes vs. FC Dallas, 6 p.m. 
 Vancouver Whitecaps FC vs. Seattle Sounders FC, 6 p.m. 


